
Public Register - Private Rented Sector Property Licence

This register was created on 16/03/2026 and shows all properties licensed as of that date.

Licence Ref Licensed Property Licence Type StoreysHouseholdsOccupants
Max

Expiry DateIssue Date Licence Holder

HMOL/15494/24 16A Douglas Road, London, NW6 7RP Selective  2 107/10/2029 Miss Natalie Leon

HMOL/15497/24 110B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JP Selective  2 207/10/2029 Ms Andrea Wulf

HMOL/15498/24 21 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 107/10/2029 Mr George Chow

HMOL/18951/24 Second Floor Rear Flat, 2, 122A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QDSelective  4 118/11/2029 KPD Realty Ltd

HMOL/19498/24 34 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AR Selective  2 125/11/2029 Ms Ateka Reddy

HMOL/19513/24 40 Donaldson Road, London, NW6 6NG Selective  1 125/11/2029 Mr Ashkan Oraee

HMOL/19515/24 1 Jubilee Court, 321 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QW Selective  1 125/11/2029 Ms Manju Kalantri

HMOL/19565/24 21 Lodore Gardens, London, NW9 0DP Selective  2 125/11/2029 Mrs Vasanthathevi Paramalingam

HMOL/19566/24 31 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NQ Selective  2 125/11/2029 Ms Sangeetha Paramalingam

HMOL/19568/24 63 Gifford Road, London, NW10 9ED Selective  1 125/11/2029 Mr Ali Al-Saffar

HMOL/19510/24 88 Woodside Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1UY Selective  2 125/11/2029 Mr Haridas Halai

HMOL/19563/24 Flat 29, Metropolitan Court, 40 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  1 125/11/2029 Mrs Deborah Zeun

HMOL/19631/24 26D Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  3 102/12/2029 Mr Shane Stoneman

HMOL/19632/24 85B Glengall Road, London, NW6 7ES Selective  1 102/12/2029 Mrs Nana Hilbourne

HMOL/19736/24 538A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HH Selective  1 102/12/2029 Totalview Limited

HMOL/19738/24 18 Carlisle Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 6TS Selective  2 102/12/2029 Ms Susan Maddox

HMOL/19739/24 1 CAMPION COURT, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YN Selective  1 102/12/2029 Mr Theja Nilaweera

HMOL/19740/24 Flat 19, Unison House, 90 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PR Selective  1 102/12/2029 Mr Chun Yin Wong

HMOL/19627/24 48A Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0PY Selective  1 102/12/2029 Mrs Viyshali Shamji Kanbi

HMOL/19628/24 23 Atherton Heights, Wembley, HA0 1YD Selective  1 102/12/2029 Mr Shanil Patel

HMOL/20925/24 39B Hazeldean Road, London, NW10 8QT Selective  2 130/12/2029 Ms Judy Altrudo

HMOL/10429/24 Flat 33, Elstree Apartments, 72 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FF Selective  1 202/09/2029 Mr Erskine Opio Odongo

HMOL/10447/24 Flat 39, Elstree Apartments, 72 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FF Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mrs Maureen Scholefield

HMOL/10451/24 13 Ash Tree Dell, London, NW9 0AG Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mr Peter Manning

HMOL/10462/24 4 St Michaels Road, London, NW2 6XE Selective  2 102/09/2029 Ms Maryam Sadat SadeghiGhehi

HMOL/10426/24 Flat 4, Elstree Apartments, 72 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FF Selective  1 202/09/2029 Mrs Lai Fung Tsoi

HMOL/10472/24 94, HARP ISLAND CLOSE, Braemar Avenue, Neasden, London, NW10 0DQSelective  3 102/09/2029 Pauline Lewis

HMOL/10579/24 227 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NL Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mr Mitul Kotecha

HMOL/10587/24 98B Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TU Selective  1 202/09/2029 Manibai Vekaria

HMOL/10591/24 57B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  1 102/09/2029 Roger Leon

HMOL/10598/24 57D Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  1 102/09/2029 Roger Leon

HMOL/10604/24 9 Hillrise Court, 135 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AZ Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mr Venkata Sudhakar Reddy Sabbella

HMOL/10608/24 Flat 24, Everly House, 52 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0DB Selective  1 102/09/2029 Miss Parisut Kimkool

HMOL/14180/24 Flat 7, Academy Court, 34 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7FB Selective  1 130/09/2029 Mrs Paras Bhupendra Shah

HMOL/14181/24 Flat 1, Monarch Apartments, 189B High Road, London, NW10 2SD Selective  3 130/09/2029 Miss Elaine Wallace

HMOL/14321/24 22A Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NH Selective  1 130/09/2029 Mr Amar Patel

HMOL/14335/24 7A Outgate Road, London, NW10 9UG Selective  1 130/09/2029 Mr Prakashchandra Thakorlal Jariwala

HMOL/14342/24 34A Hartland Road, London, NW6 6BJ Selective  1 130/09/2029 Mr Richard Dickens

HMOL/14317/24 FLAT 2, 63 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EP Selective  1 130/09/2029 Dr Deborah Minchom

HMOL/14418/24 18 MAPESBURY COURT, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PU Selective  1 130/09/2029 Mrs Lise Rincon Falchier

HMOL/14425/24 33 West Ella Road, London, NW10 9PT Selective  2 130/09/2029 Mr Abdul Wali

HMOL/14426/24 69A Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SA Selective  3 130/09/2029 Paul Ledger

HMOL/14428/24 23A Highcroft Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1TF Selective  1 230/09/2029 Mrs Sandra Thomas

HMOL/13775/25 2 Meadow Way, London, NW9 0TB Selective  2 105/01/2031 Mr Stephen Pontremoli

HMOL/10661/23 2 Chandos House, Chandos Road, London, NW2 4PE Selective  1 107/01/2029 Mrs Shazia Samad

HMOL/01049/24 52 Broadfield Close, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6NR Selective  2 104/03/2029 Mr Jeffrey Savage

HMOL/01056/24 86A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PR Selective  1 204/03/2029 Mrs Maria Stoodley

HMOL/01117/24 28, KINGSLEY COURT, Park Avenue, Willesden, London, NW2 5TR Selective  6 127/02/2029 Miss Krupa Nathwani

HMOL/01118/24 48 Kingsley Court, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5TX Selective  6 104/03/2029 Miss Krupa Nathwani

HMOL/01167/24 18A Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DP Selective  2 204/03/2029 Miss Ruth Harper

HMOL/01161/24 17 Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 104/03/2029 Mr Ashwin Ved

HMOL/02137/24 14B Belton Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5PE Selective  2 208/04/2029 Mr Shiraz Bhattia

HMOL/02210/24 14C Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  1 108/04/2029 Mr Marios Kampouridis

HMOL/02199/24 47B Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HJ Selective  2 108/04/2029 Mr Jaspaul Shergill

HMOL/02300/24 106B Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PJ Selective  1 115/04/2029 Mr Robert Grandison

HMOL/02305/24 50A Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PT Selective  1 115/04/2029 Mrs Sima Patel

HMOL/02310/24 29 Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RJ Selective  1 115/04/2029 Mr ALIREZA MOAFI

HMOL/02183/24 54A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  2 108/04/2029 Mr Patrick Layde

HMOL/04209/24 76 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DB Selective  2 101/07/2029 Ms Grace Kamdoum

HMOL/04218/24 5 Rusper Close, London, NW2 6QS Selective  1 101/07/2029 Camerons Stiff & Co

HMOL/04229/24 Apartment 1, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 101/07/2029 S&A Drapers LTD

HMOL/04239/24 18 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DF Selective  2 101/07/2029 Mr Supathum Paranamana

HMOL/04258/24 7 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Additional  3 3 503/06/2029 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/04283/24 15A Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Selective  1 103/06/2029 Mr Raman Patel

HMOL/04285/24 60 Kingsmead Avenue, London, NW9 7NN Mandatory  1 4 503/06/2029 Mr Dineshkumar Zalavadia

HMOL/04311/24 Flat 10, Park House, 1 Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JW Selective  4 117/06/2029 Amrit Ranger

HMOL/04401/24 17A Bridge Road, Wembley, HA9 9AB Selective  2 103/06/2029 Mr Shadab Ahmad

HMOL/04421/24 23 Magnolia Court, Harrow, HA3 9UB Selective  1 103/06/2029 Mr Amish Patel

HMOL/05424/24 Flat 99, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 117/06/2029

HMOL/05442/24 Flat 2, 173 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5TN Selective  1 117/06/2029

HMOL/05428/24 Flat 100, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 117/06/2029

HMOL/05480/24 11 Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SQ Selective  1 117/06/2029 Miss Priya Mehta

HMOL/05535/24 94 Roe Lane, London, NW9 9BD Selective  2 124/06/2029 Mr Shyam Gorasia

HMOL/05563/24 15 Marsh Hall, Talisman Way, Wembley, HA9 8JJ Selective  3 124/06/2029 Shahid Chaudhry

HMOL/05598/24 36 Verney Street, London, NW10 0BA Selective  2 124/06/2029 Mrs Chandranee Padruth

HMOL/05655/24 Ground Floor Rear, 205 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JNSelective  1 124/06/2029 RDK Investments Ltd

HMOL/05674/24 33 Bell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HE Selective  1 124/06/2029 Umesh LBG Properties LtdShah

HMOL/06735/24 16 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RB Selective  2 108/07/2029 Mrs Vanita Jariwala

HMOL/06737/24 95C Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  1 108/07/2029

HMOL/06740/24 Flat 3, Monarch Apartments, 189B High Road, London, NW10 2SD Selective  2 108/07/2029 Miss Elaine Wallace

HMOL/06741/24 54 Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NT Selective  2 108/07/2029 Mr Khushal Gajipra

HMOL/06751/24 Apartment 9, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 108/07/2029 S & A Drapers

HMOL/06754/24 48B Pembroke Road, Wembley, HA9 7PD Selective  1 108/07/2029 Mrs Shardaben Patel

HMOL/06756/24 Apartment 11, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 108/07/2029

HMOL/06759/24 39A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UD Selective  1 108/07/2029 Ms Catharine Lee

HMOL/06762/24 72 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8LA Selective  2 108/07/2029 Mrs Samia Redpath (Nee Qureshi)

HMOL/06763/24 5B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  1 108/07/2029

HMOL/06749/24 41 Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DJ Selective  3 208/07/2029 Mrs Indranie Peters

HMOL/06773/24 Apartment 12, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 108/07/2029

HMOL/06777/24 Apartment 10, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 108/07/2029 S & A Drapers

HMOL/06779/24 70 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PW Selective  1 115/07/2029 Miss Katherine Maxted

HMOL/06789/24 Apartment 8, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 108/07/2029

HMOL/06806/24 45A Princess Road, London, NW6 5QT Selective  1 115/07/2029 Miss Emily Smith

HMOL/06831/24 First Floor Flat, 13 Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SQ Selective  1 115/07/2029 Miss Priya Mehta

HMOL/06844/24 15 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  1 108/07/2029 Mr Devji Dabasia

HMOL/06836/24 7 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BG Selective  2 115/07/2029 Mr Mahendra Shivji Patel

HMOL/06840/24 8 The Dene, Wembley, HA9 7QT Mandatory  3 2 515/07/2029 Mrs Meenakshi Gupta

HMOL/06863/24 Flat 21, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 108/07/2029 Ms Bhavini Mistry

HMOL/06869/24 5 Lodore Gardens, London, NW9 0DP Selective  2 108/07/2029 Ms Divya Vagadia

HMOL/06871/24 5 Palm Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BQ Selective  2 108/07/2029 Mrs Parviz Charania

HMOL/06934/24 Flat 2, 97 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ER Selective  2 115/07/2029 Pauline Mishon

HMOL/06950/24 30A Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SJ Selective  1 115/07/2029 Miss Priya Mehta

HMOL/06959/24 102B Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DY Selective  2 115/07/2029 Ms Nicky Pritchett-Brown

HMOL/06968/24 8A Oxford Road, London, NW6 5SL Selective  2 115/07/2029 Mr Sam Page

HMOL/06969/24 Ground Floor Flat, 46 Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SJ Selective  1 115/07/2029 Miss Priya Mehta

HMOL/06988/24 44C Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Selective  2 115/07/2029 Pauline Mishon

HMOL/06986/24 93C Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  1 215/07/2029

HMOL/08347/24 Ground Floor Flat, 9 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SG Selective  1 129/07/2029 Mr Dilip Patel

HMOL/08372/24 15 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DY Selective  1 129/07/2029

HMOL/08400/24 Flat 2, 71 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JR Selective  1 129/07/2029

HMOL/08440/24 Flat 6, 315A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 105/08/2029

HMOL/08446/24 36 Alderside Apartments, 35 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6BF Selective  1 105/08/2029 Mrs Nadezhda Dunayeva

HMOL/08448/24 59A Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NX Selective  2 128/04/2030 Mr Bina Devji Vekaria

HMOL/08482/24 122A Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RG Selective  1 105/08/2029

HMOL/10363/24 Flat 85, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mrs Menglu Xie

HMOL/10354/24 261A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NX Selective  2 102/09/2029 Mr Jose Ojea

HMOL/08494/24 Flat 10, Clementine Court, 65 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0DG Selective  3 105/08/2029 Mr Puline Shah

HMOL/14093/24 16E Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Selective  2 224/09/2029 Ms Coriander Stone

HMOL/14088/24 30A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  1 124/09/2029 Mr Jignesh Madhavji

HMOL/14090/24 48 Manor Close, London, NW9 9HD Selective  2 124/09/2029 Mr Dipit Patel

HMOL/14091/24 38D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  4 124/09/2029 Ms Namsi Khan

HMOL/14125/24 32A Kingsley Road, London, NW6 7RJ Selective  1 124/09/2029 Mr Waaji Coker

HMOL/14169/24 Flat 2, 10 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  1 130/09/2029 Kishor Popat

HMOL/16049/24 10 Waverley Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BG Selective  2 114/10/2029 Mr Zamurad Khan

HMOL/16119/24 14 Station Approach, Wembley, HA0 2LA Selective  2 114/10/2029 Mr Dilip Joshi

HMOL/16120/24 123 Church Lane, London, NW9 8JX Selective  1 114/10/2029 Mrs Usha Chadda

HMOL/20223/24 409B Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0BD Selective  1 216/12/2029

HMOL/21565/24 15 Sundew Court, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YY Selective  1 113/01/2030 Mr Thong Chee Hou

HMOL/21566/24 34 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  3 213/01/2030 Mr Philip Sansom

HMOL/21645/24 61 Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RD Selective  1 113/01/2030 Mrs Smita Patel

HMOL/21722/24 Flat 1, 12 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JS Selective  1 113/01/2030 Miss Xian Yu Huang

HMOL/21723/24 269 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FW Selective  1 113/01/2030 Mr Sagar Anil Bhavsar

HMOL/21769/24 2 Leith Close, London, NW9 8DE Selective  1 113/01/2030 Mrs Susanne Ogelman

HMOL/21789/24 48 Thurlow Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AQ Selective  1 113/01/2030 Mrs Adiam Habte

HMOL/21790/24 6, BARONS COURT, Church Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8AD Selective  3 113/01/2030 Miss Tanya O'Rourke

HMOL/21791/24 Flat 23, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 113/01/2030 Mrs Rebecca Maffeis

HMOL/01370/25 Flat D, 142 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AU Selective  1 103/03/2030 Mrs Sophie Granville

HMOL/01372/25 120A Church Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9NG Selective  2 103/03/2030 Mr Thambithurai Sivanandan

HMOL/01358/25 78 Chevening Road, London, NW6 6EA Selective  2 103/03/2030 Ms Deborah Stuart

HMOL/01359/25 5 Quainton Street, Neasden, London, NW10 0BG Selective  2 103/03/2030 Mr Kevin Campion

HMOL/01360/25 Flat 56, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  3 103/03/2030 Ms Kit Lai To

HMOL/01361/25 6B Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5BU Selective  2 103/03/2030 Ms Aimie Sullivan

HMOL/01365/25 495 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QG Selective  2 103/03/2030 Mr Kanti Rabadia

HMOL/01366/25 Flat 34, Marquess House, 7 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GZ Selective  1 103/03/2030 Miss Yue Wang

HMOL/01368/25 50B Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PT Selective  1 103/03/2030 Mrs Sima Patel

HMOL/01355/25 23 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TB Selective  2 203/03/2030 Dr Ramalinga Suganth

HMOL/02756/25 433 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NG Selective  1 131/03/2030 Mr Anthony Tejuoso

HMOL/11173/23 FLAT 4, 144 Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AU Selective  1 121/01/2029 Mr Amir Shyam

HMOL/01295/24 6B Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JA Selective  1 227/05/2029 Ms Julie Smith

HMOL/01318/24 100B Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JR Additional  1 3 511/03/2029 Mr Michael Plashkes

HMOL/01346/24 Ground Floor Rear Flat, 9 Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AJ Selective  1 111/03/2029 Mr Chris Daly

HMOL/01350/24 23C Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AJ Selective  3 111/03/2029 Mr Zaw Erskine

HMOL/01424/24 70 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PR Selective  2 111/03/2029 Mr John O'Brien

HMOL/03148/24 119B Cobbold Road, Willesden, London, NW10 9SL Selective  1 113/05/2029 Mr Dylan Motiram

HMOL/03151/24 390 Neasden Lane North, Neasden, London, NW10 0BT Selective  1 113/05/2029 Mrs Linda Kerrigan

HMOL/03153/24 85A Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LW Selective  1 113/05/2029 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/03156/24 FLAT 1, 62 Felixstowe Road, Kensal Green, London, NW10 5SS Selective  1 113/05/2029 Mr Edward Oxley

HMOL/03158/24 36A Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5BU Selective  2 113/05/2029 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/03168/24 101 Grand Union Heights, Northwick Road, Wembley, HA0 1LF Selective  1 120/05/2029 Mr Parmjit Kaul

HMOL/03170/24 85B Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LW Selective  2 113/05/2029 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/03177/24 131B Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NT Selective  2 113/05/2029 Mr Dhanji Varasani

HMOL/03180/24 5 Logan Road, Wembley, HA9 8PY Selective  2 120/05/2029 Mr Shantilal Varsani

HMOL/03188/24 13 Neeld Crescent, Wembley, HA9 6LW Selective  2 113/05/2029 Mr Krishna Kotturu

HMOL/03191/24 131A Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NT Selective  2 113/05/2029 Mr Dhanji Varasani

HMOL/03197/24 2 Thanet Lodge, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JA Selective  1 120/05/2029 Ms Amisha Lakhani

HMOL/03200/24 Ground Floor Flat, 1B Elmside Road, Wembley, HA9 8JB Selective  1 113/05/2029 Mr Shahid Choudhary

HMOL/03249/24 16 ASHWOOD COURT, 6 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HA Selective  2 120/05/2029 Mr Ernest Slack

HMOL/03260/24 110C Craven Park, London, NW10 8QE Selective  1 113/05/2029 Mr Tariq Shafique

HMOL/03267/24 49 Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DD Selective  1 113/05/2029 Mr Pinkesh lukha

HMOL/03289/24 17 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  1 120/05/2029 Mr Dipak Vekaria

HMOL/03303/24 38A The Avenue, London, NW6 7NP Selective  1 120/05/2029 Mrs Annabel Wilkins

HMOL/03314/24 23 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  2 120/05/2029 Mr Parikshit Halai

HMOL/03357/24 14 Woodgrange Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0XD Selective  2 120/05/2029 Mr Dipak Patel

HMOL/03367/24 Flat 3, 56 Park Chase, Wembley, HA9 8EH Selective  3 120/05/2029 Mr Amish Badiani

HMOL/03377/24 102C Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Selective  2 101/07/2029

HMOL/03380/24 24 William Dromey Court, Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XD Selective  2 120/05/2029 Ms Elaine Black

HMOL/03381/24 210 Brentfield Road, London, NW10 8JN Selective  1 120/05/2029 Mr Pinny Olsberg

HMOL/05190/24 Studio 3, 33 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AZ Selective  1 117/06/2029 Mr John Nagle

HMOL/05205/24 21 Woodford Place, Wembley, HA9 8TE Selective  3 117/06/2029 Mr Amit Sharma

HMOL/05208/24 42 Torbay Road, London, NW6 7DY Selective  3 117/06/2029 Mrs Tonia Walker

HMOL/05216/24 72 Ormesby Way, Harrow, HA3 9SF Selective  2 117/06/2029 Mr Malcolm Smith

HMOL/05219/24 12 Coniston Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8SD Selective  1 117/06/2029 Mr Franco Lusardi

HMOL/05230/24 Flat 52, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 117/06/2029 Mrs Zizhen Qiu

HMOL/05243/24 16B Northcote Road, London, NW10 9LJ Selective  3 117/06/2029 Mr Jatin Motiram

HMOL/05312/24 46 Lilburne Walk, London, NW10 0TN Selective  2 117/06/2029 Mrs Linda Kerrigan

HMOL/05334/24 2 Longley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NQ Selective  2 117/06/2029 Mr Thillayampalam Thanarajaratnam

HMOL/05327/24 23 Dimsdale Drive, London, NW9 8HS Selective  2 117/06/2029 Mr Thomas Phelan

HMOL/05362/24 Flat 94, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 117/06/2029

HMOL/05382/24 Flat 97, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 117/06/2029

HMOL/06499/24 Flat 106, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 101/07/2029 L&Q PRS LTD

HMOL/06509/24 Flat 5, Azure Court, 666 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9AW Selective  1 108/07/2029 Mr Hitesh Khatri

HMOL/06513/24 Flat 151, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 101/07/2029 L&Q PRS CO LTD

HMOL/06518/24 Flat 8, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GS Selective  1 208/07/2029 Miss Shadia Braimah

HMOL/06534/24 50C Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AS Selective  1 108/07/2029 Mrs Rajkumari Israni

HMOL/06544/24 Flat 119, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 101/07/2029 L&Q PRS Ltd

HMOL/06552/24 8 Bush Hill Road, Harrow, HA3 9RG Selective  2 108/07/2029 Mr Raj Shah

HMOL/06558/24 29 Belmont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4HL Selective  2 108/07/2029 Mr Ashvin Patel

HMOL/06599/24 225B Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BQ Selective  1 108/07/2029 Mr Darren Smith

HMOL/06625/24 62, MEAD COURT, Buck Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0XN Selective  1 208/07/2029 Ms Jill Davis

HMOL/06680/24 43B Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Selective  1 108/07/2029

HMOL/06707/24 95A St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JG Selective  1 108/07/2029

HMOL/06709/24 Apartment 7, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 108/07/2029

HMOL/06724/24 First Floor Front, 205 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JNSelective  1 108/07/2029 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/06714/24 7A BRIDGEWATER COURT, Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AU Selective  1 108/07/2029 Ms Shahla Kermanian

HMOL/08059/24 92 MIDLOTHIAN HOUSE, Oman Avenue, London, NW2 6BB Selective  1 129/07/2029 Mrs Christina Segadelli

HMOL/08061/24 1 Manor Lodge, 223 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RJ Selective  1 129/07/2029 Mrs Wendy Roberts

HMOL/08080/24 45C Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SN Selective  1 129/07/2029 Mrs Mary Casey

HMOL/08084/24 Flat 2, 43 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LX Selective  1 129/07/2029 Ms Wai Fong Yoong

HMOL/08085/24 20B Buckley Road, London, NW6 7NA Selective  1 129/07/2029 Mr Jean-Marc Tang Fook Cheung

HMOL/08101/24 Flat 2, 315A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 129/07/2029

HMOL/08105/24 Flat 3, 46 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  1 129/07/2029 Mr Gregory Carson

HMOL/08113/24 Ground Floor Flat Rear, 27 Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  1 129/07/2029 Mr Osman Sediqi

HMOL/08118/24 120A Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JR Selective  1 129/07/2029 Mr Claudio Scarpa

HMOL/08122/24 27 Cambridge Close, London, NW10 0AW Selective  3 129/07/2029 Ms Oumie Sillah

HMOL/08116/24 82B Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  2 229/07/2029 Ms Hannah Morton

HMOL/08275/24 28 Attewood Avenue, London, NW10 0HB Selective  2 105/08/2029 Mr Peter Murphy

HMOL/09617/24 47 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PN Selective  1 119/08/2029 Mr Douglas Stevenson

HMOL/09632/24 88 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 219/08/2029 Mr Sunny Popat

HMOL/09624/24 47A Temple Road, London, NW2 6PN Selective  1 119/08/2029

HMOL/09651/24 23 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 219/08/2029 Jack Iverson

HMOL/09652/24 Flat 7, Monarch Apartments, 189B High Road, London, NW10 2SD Selective  1 119/08/2029 Miss Elaine Wallace

HMOL/09629/24 31B Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RD Selective  2 119/08/2029 Miss Emily Maddison

HMOL/09657/24 23C Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UP Selective  1 219/08/2029 Mrs Sara Saville

HMOL/09662/24 Flat 8, Monarch Apartments, 189B High Road, London, NW10 2SD Selective  1 119/08/2029 Miss Elaine Wallace

HMOL/09683/24 Ground Floor Flat Rear, 122 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JP Selective  2 119/08/2029 Mr Satish Umeria

HMOL/09659/24 10 Coral House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FH Selective  1 119/08/2029 Mrs Nazanin Kabir

HMOL/09696/24 42 Gladstone Court, Anson Road, London, NW2 4LA Selective  3 119/08/2029 Ms Gayle Sheldon

HMOL/09704/24 42D Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UD Selective  1 119/08/2029 Mr Suresh Ambalal Patel

HMOL/09705/24 81A Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DD Selective  1 119/08/2029

HMOL/09707/24 Flat 21, Bonsai Point, 399J Edgware Road, London, NW9 0FL Selective  6 119/08/2029 Mr Hassan  Al-Najim

HMOL/09736/24 3B Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PL Selective  1 126/08/2029 Mrs Magali Laporte Maguire

HMOL/09699/24 Flat 9, Monarch Apartments, 189B High Road, London, NW10 2SD Selective  1 119/08/2029 Miss Elaine Wallace

HMOL/09744/24 27 Braemar Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QW Selective  2 126/08/2029 Mr Hiteshkumar Dama

HMOL/09759/24 257C Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6BJ Selective  2 126/08/2029 ZAF Housing Partnership

HMOL/09748/24 28 KENWOOD COURT, Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 9AB Selective  1 119/08/2029 Mr Rahim Shamji

HMOL/09766/24 41 Sneyd Road, London, NW2 6AL Selective  1 119/08/2029 Mr Douglas Stevenson

HMOL/09774/24 16A Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8SD Selective  3 119/08/2029 Lakhman Halai

HMOL/09795/24 60 CARLTON HOUSE, Canterbury Terrace, London, NW6 5DX Selective  1 119/08/2029 Kazim Tajri

HMOL/09799/24 41A Sneyd Road, London, NW2 6AL Selective  1 119/08/2029 Mr Douglas Stevenson

HMOL/09823/24 122A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JP Selective  2 120/08/2029 Mr Satish Umeria

HMOL/09820/24 16 Park Court, 325 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QR Selective  1 126/08/2029 Mrs Sonal Quraishy

HMOL/09835/24 Flat 3, 31 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4EB Selective  1 126/08/2029

HMOL/09839/24 Flat 4, 31 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4EB Selective  1 126/08/2029

HMOL/11392/24 3 Lea Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7SE Selective  1 109/09/2029

HMOL/11385/24 8 Rosemead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EE Selective  2 109/09/2029 Brown Bear Estates Limited

HMOL/11418/24 402 Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  1 109/09/2029 Mr Keivan Arefpour

HMOL/11498/24 92 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HZ Selective  2 109/09/2029 Mr Kalpesh Patel

HMOL/11415/24 80A Purves Road, London, NW10 5TB Selective  1 209/09/2029 Mr Daniel Bellau

HMOL/11615/24 9B Rainham Road, London, NW10 5DS Selective  1 209/09/2029 Mr Daniel Bellau

HMOL/03999/25 Studio Flats 1-6, 107 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PH Mandatory  2 6 614/07/2030 Isa Miah

HMOL/07089/25 Flat 4, Freight Building, 10 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXMandatory  1 3 514/07/2030 SPVY00024 Ltd

HMOL/08349/25 10 Woodland Close, London, NW9 8XP Mandatory  2 6 518/08/2030 Mrs Narmada Pindoria

HMOL/09492/25 10 Clive Court, Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RJ Selective  6 115/09/2030 Mr Mordechai Askler

HMOL/09986/23 Flat 1, 10 Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Selective  3 124/12/2028 Mr Feeney

HMOL/09959/23 1 THE ELMS, Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AA Selective  1 124/12/2028 Mr Balakrishnan

HMOL/09961/23 42A Furness Road, London, NW10 4QE Selective  1 124/12/2028 Mr Timothy Taylor

HMOL/09980/23 Flat 3, 59 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BD Selective  1 102/05/2029 Mr Shabir Ahmed Mohammed

HMOL/09948/23 32A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PH Selective  2 124/12/2028 Mr Niten Patel

HMOL/10021/23 42B Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Selective  2 124/12/2028 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/00397/24 67 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6JY Selective  2 108/02/2029 Dr Haitham Farok

HMOL/03946/24 55D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AJ Selective  1 127/05/2029 Mr Prakash Ramgulam

HMOL/03956/24 141 Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8LJ Selective  1 127/05/2029 Mr Joel Laryea

HMOL/03979/24 3 The Grange, Wembley, HA0 1SY Selective  2 127/05/2029 Mr Ankur Tagdiwala

HMOL/03984/24 26A Holland Road, Wembley, HA0 4RH Selective  1 127/05/2029 Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/03992/24 47B Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EL Selective  2 115/07/2029 Ms Jean Lewis

HMOL/04008/24 2 Neeld Crescent, Wembley, HA9 6LW Selective  2 127/05/2029 Mrs Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/04023/24 Maisonette First and Second Floors, 53 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JXSelective  2 127/05/2029 Mrs Jashuben Halai

HMOL/04012/24 21 Chartwell Court, 151 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DW Selective  1 227/05/2029 Mrs Nazanin Nuthoo

HMOL/04013/24 Apartment 6A, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 127/05/2029 Mr Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/04036/24 114 Alto Apartments, Exhibition Way, Wembley, HA9 0GT Mandatory  1 3 503/06/2029 Mr Grant Harris

HMOL/04043/24 52A Torbay Road, London, NW6 7DZ Selective  1 127/05/2029 Dr Phil Leask

HMOL/04073/24 98 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9RA Selective  1 103/06/2029 Ms Miriam Dwek

HMOL/04097/24 60 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 127/05/2029 Miss Amisha Patel

HMOL/04093/24 9 Kingsley Road, London, NW6 7RH Selective  2 127/05/2029 Mr Chris Wissun

HMOL/04148/24 Flat 2, 468A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AY Selective  1 101/07/2029 Migdal Investments Ltd

HMOL/04155/24 48 Montpelier Rise, Wembley, HA9 8RQ Selective  2 127/05/2029 Mr Manoj Kochatil Menon

HMOL/05687/24 First Floor Flat, 237 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PE Selective  1 124/06/2029

HMOL/05683/24 First Floor Middle, 205 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JNSelective  1 124/06/2029

HMOL/05694/24 89A Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SA Selective  1 124/06/2029 Ramila Patel

HMOL/05718/24 First Floor Rear, 205 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JNSelective  1 124/06/2029 RDK Investments Ltd

HMOL/05739/24 428B High Road, Wembley, HA9 6AH Selective  1 124/06/2029

HMOL/05810/24 6 Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TB Selective  2 124/06/2029 Mrs Thaseelini Raviranjan

HMOL/05860/24 24B Rosemead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EE Selective  1 124/06/2029 Miss Deni Teo

HMOL/05858/24 7 Stanley Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SQ Selective  2 124/06/2029 Mr Sandip Parekh

HMOL/05866/24 6 Second Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QF Selective  2 124/06/2029 Ms Kajal Patel

HMOL/05869/24 Flat 146, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 124/06/2029 L & Q

HMOL/05871/24 Flat 145, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 124/06/2029

HMOL/05874/24 FLAT 1, 76 Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QA Selective  2 124/06/2029 Dr Vanessa Eisman

HMOL/05893/24 Flat 107, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 124/06/2029

HMOL/05902/24 57 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 124/06/2029 Miss Katie Lassman

HMOL/05904/24 Flat 2, 99 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RY Selective  1 124/06/2029 Miss Bianca Joseph

HMOL/05907/24 Flat 109, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 124/06/2029

HMOL/07548/24 Flat 129, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 122/07/2029

HMOL/07555/24 6B Berens Road, London, NW10 5EB Selective  1 222/07/2029 Mrs Georgia Demosthenous

HMOL/07564/24 Flat 2, 33 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NB Selective  1 122/07/2029 Mr Philip Jackson

HMOL/07550/24 Flat 128, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 122/07/2029

HMOL/07560/24 Flat 2, 39 Essex Road, London, NW10 9PG Selective  1 122/07/2029

HMOL/07605/24 5 Mayfields Close, Wembley, HA9 9PP Selective  2 122/07/2029 Mr Shiraz Aslam

HMOL/07619/24 1 WILLIAM DUNBAR HOUSE, Albert Road, London, NW6 5DE Selective  1 122/07/2029 Ms Laura Collignon

HMOL/07622/24 23A Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 122/07/2029 Ms Sophy Tahta

HMOL/07625/24 15A Olive Road, London, NW2 6TY Selective  1 122/07/2029 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/07627/24 46 Bamford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NB Selective  2 122/07/2029 Mr Atchuthan Ganeshalingam

HMOL/07631/24 15B Olive Road, London, NW2 6TY Selective  1 122/07/2029 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/07635/24 12 Park Road, Wembley, HA0 4AT Selective  2 122/07/2029 Mr Rashid Nutkani

HMOL/07649/24 112 Honeypot Lane, London, NW9 9QX Selective  1 122/07/2029 Mrs Rachel Patel

HMOL/07684/24 346A Preston Road, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0QJ Selective  1 122/07/2029 Mr Paul Salter

HMOL/07687/24 FLAT 5, 49 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 122/07/2029 Mrs Alpa Desai

HMOL/07701/24 First Floor Flat, 24 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JB Selective  1 122/07/2029 Mrs Alpa Desai

HMOL/07748/24 19D Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Selective  1 122/07/2029 Mr Nitesh Mehta

HMOL/07753/24 75 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QS Selective  2 122/07/2029 Mr Nitesh Mehta

HMOL/07759/24 Flat 1, 70A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  1 122/07/2029 Mr Nitesh Mehta

HMOL/07766/24 107B Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BP Selective  2 122/07/2029 Mr Nitesh Mehta

HMOL/07764/24 87D Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  3 122/07/2029

HMOL/07777/24 27A Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Selective  1 122/07/2029

HMOL/07789/24 10 Acacia Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7JF Selective  2 122/07/2029 Ms Fargoona Siddiqui

HMOL/10090/24 37 BARRETT HOUSE, Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QG Selective  1 126/08/2029 Mrs Amina Said

HMOL/10093/24 25B Churchill Road, London, NW2 5ED Selective  2 126/08/2029 Pauline Lewis

HMOL/10097/24 Flat 1, Brondeswell Court, 37 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BD Selective  1 126/08/2029

HMOL/10101/24 136B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AE Selective  1 126/08/2029 Mr Anthony Gray

HMOL/10105/24 Flat 32, Eastern Point, 399F Edgware Road, London, NW9 0FJ Selective  1 126/08/2029

HMOL/10109/24 12C Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EU Selective  2 226/08/2029 Mr John Blankson

HMOL/10125/24 2 Queensbury Road, London, NW9 8LT Selective  3 226/08/2029 Mr Ashok Rajaratnam

HMOL/10132/24 Flat 1, 109 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RY Selective  1 126/08/2029

HMOL/10134/24 Flat 1, 31 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4EB Selective  1 126/08/2029

HMOL/10144/24 41B Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EL Selective  1 126/08/2029 Mr Rahamim Yehood

HMOL/10145/24 24 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AL Selective  2 126/08/2029 Mrs Devbai Patel

HMOL/10160/24 29 Pembroke Road, Wembley, HA9 7PD Selective  2 126/08/2029 Mrs Deepika Shah

HMOL/10164/24 73C Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BP Selective  1 226/08/2029 Mr David Stonehill

HMOL/10178/24 Flat 3, 115 High Street, London, NW10 4TR Selective  1 126/08/2029 Barbara Benisty

HMOL/10194/24 Flat 1, 163 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BY Selective  1 126/08/2029 Miss Neelam Desai

HMOL/10186/24 111 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UN Selective  2 126/08/2029 Mr Sanjay Patel

HMOL/10189/24 FLAT 4, 33 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UP Selective  4 126/08/2029 Miss Samantha Bartholomew

HMOL/10212/24 Flat 2, 163 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BY Selective  2 126/08/2029 Miss Neelam Desai

HMOL/10216/24 6 Kelceda Close, London, NW2 7HL Selective  2 126/08/2029 Mrs Paula Devine

HMOL/10191/24 542B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HH Selective  2 126/08/2029 Mrs Sherry Thomas

HMOL/10221/24 140A Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HH Selective  1 126/08/2029 Mr Robert Dighton

HMOL/10225/24 6A Vicarage Way, London, NW10 0NA Selective  1 126/08/2029 Mrs Rekha Patel

HMOL/13167/24 34 Kathleen Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JH Selective  2 124/09/2029 Mr Karsan Manji

HMOL/13171/24 95 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Selective  2 124/09/2029 Mr Pratik Patel

HMOL/13229/24 95 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DQ Selective  1 123/09/2029 Ms Jennifer Brown

HMOL/13278/24 33 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XA Selective  2 124/09/2029 Mr Mark Elliott

HMOL/14986/24 9 Fairfields Close, London, NW9 0PH Selective  1 107/10/2029 Mr Navid Karbassian

HMOL/06563/25 27 Maple Grove, London, NW9 8RD Selective 18/06/2030 Mrs Vekaria

HMOL/10468/25 39 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BZ Selective  1 113/10/2030 Kaneji Properties Limited

HMOL/01989/26 Flat 1, Maxy Court, 167 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UY Selective  1 109/03/2031 Mrs Ancuta Solovastru

HMOL/15172/24 70 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 107/10/2029 Mr Yin Lo

HMOL/16204/24 67 District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LF Selective  2 114/10/2029 Mrs Minal Shah

HMOL/16208/24 11 Chelsea Close, London, NW10 8XD Selective  1 114/10/2029 Jennifer Wisdom

HMOL/16217/24 First Floor Front Studio, 14 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SRSelective  1 114/10/2029

HMOL/16287/24 568B North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QA Selective  1 121/10/2029 Mrs Josephine King

HMOL/16288/24 291B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 6NX Selective  2 121/10/2029 Mr Murray Barber

HMOL/16291/24 FLAT 1, 6 Lane Close, London, NW2 6QZ Selective  1 120/01/2030 Mr Mohammad Islam

HMOL/16372/24 135 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JP Selective  2 121/10/2029 Mr Rajesh Shreekant Dadhe

HMOL/16378/24 48 Dunster Drive, London, NW9 8EJ Selective  2 121/10/2029 Mr Ramesh Velji Patel

HMOL/16381/24 10 Wellacre Road, Harrow, HA3 0BN Selective  2 121/10/2029 Mr Ketan Devraj Patel

HMOL/16387/24 137B Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  1 121/10/2029 Mr Maurice Asielue

HMOL/16390/24 137A Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  1 121/10/2029 Mr Maurice Asielue

HMOL/19338/24 Flat 6, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 225/11/2029 Ms Li Wang

HMOL/19339/24 601 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 125/11/2029 Mr Saiqa Qureshi

HMOL/19340/24 39 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 125/11/2029 Mr Christian Clementson

HMOL/19341/24 67B Earlsmead Road, London, NW10 5QD Selective  2 125/11/2029 Ms Alexandra Seilern

HMOL/19412/24 82 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7PE Selective  4 125/11/2029 Mr Christopher Childs

HMOL/19432/24 257A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6BJ Selective  1 125/11/2029 Mr Jahangir Mughal

HMOL/19433/24 171 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  1 125/11/2029 Mr Jahangir Mughal

HMOL/19434/24 21 KINGS COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9ES Selective  1 125/11/2029 Mr Antoine Detrie

HMOL/19435/24 7 Rugby Road, London, NW9 9LA Selective  2 121/11/2029 Mr Bhimji Gorasia

HMOL/19438/24 2 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AP Selective  2 125/11/2029 Mr Bhimji Gorasia

HMOL/19441/24 13 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 125/11/2029 Ms Laure Fraval

HMOL/19407/24 301 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 125/11/2029 Miss Maharmatti Singh

HMOL/21326/24 196 Bilsby Lodge, Chalklands, Wembley, HA9 9DY Selective  1 106/01/2030 Mr Alfred David Willman

HMOL/21329/24 200 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HJ Selective  1 106/01/2030 Mr HemantKumar Pandya

HMOL/21331/24 Flat 13, Unison House, 90 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PR Selective  1 106/01/2030 Ms Yuk Ching Wong

HMOL/21334/24 49 Limesdale Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5HZ Selective  2 106/01/2030 Mr Nico Polydorides

HMOL/21336/24 Flat 7, 21A Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  1 106/01/2030 Mr Mohammed Akhtar

HMOL/21399/24 Flat 10, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 113/01/2030 Brett Alegre-Wood

HMOL/21420/24 45 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  1 106/01/2030 Miss Laura Raicinskyte

HMOL/21411/24 FLAT 9, 37 High Street, London, NW10 4NE Selective  1 106/01/2030 Mr Malcolm Woods

HMOL/21414/24 Flat 35, Celeste House, 4 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1PX Selective  1 106/01/2030 Mr Tan Shao Pin

HMOL/21416/24 34B Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SJ Selective  2 106/01/2030 Dr Latifa Noman

HMOL/21453/24 70 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JJ Selective  1 206/01/2030 Mrs Ranjit Lakhen

HMOL/21456/24 24 MAGELLAN COURT, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EP Selective  2 106/01/2030 Mr Darshan Jetha

HMOL/21459/24 75 The Croft, Wembley, HA0 3EG Selective  3 106/01/2030 Mrs Indira Sabanathan

HMOL/21496/24 11 Farrans Court, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  1 109/02/2031 Mrs Sonia Shah

HMOL/00737/25 56B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  1 117/02/2030 Miss Ines Sabatti

HMOL/00741/25 153B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  1 117/02/2030 Mr Harindralal Parmar

HMOL/00743/25 Flat 1, 32 Douglas Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DT Selective  1 117/02/2030 Mr Dhiresh Halai

HMOL/00748/25 25 Haycroft Gardens, London, NW10 3BJ Additional  2 3 517/02/2030 Mrs Maureen Conneely

HMOL/10414/23 107 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SB Selective  1 125/03/2029 Mr Jose Da Silva

HMOL/10469/23 26 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7ER Selective  1 107/01/2029 Mr Hamid Abootalebi

HMOL/00863/24 27B Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5DA Selective  2 125/02/2029 Ms Chloe Blandy

HMOL/00912/24 268 Church Lane, London, NW9 8LU Selective  2 125/02/2029 Mr Kaysir Nazir

HMOL/00959/24 30 OXGATE COURT, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 104/03/2029 Mr Joseph Gluck

HMOL/00960/24 31 OXGATE COURT, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 104/03/2029 Mr Joseph Gluck

HMOL/00964/24 28 OXGATE COURT, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 111/03/2029 Mr Joseph Gluck

HMOL/01015/24 39A Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PU Selective  1 125/02/2029 Mr Manuel De Souza

HMOL/00962/24 29 OXGATE COURT, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 111/03/2029 Mr Joseph Gluck

HMOL/01572/24 97D Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LX Selective  1 118/03/2029 Ms Jessica Liang

HMOL/01727/24 39C Station Road, London, NW10 4UP Selective  3 101/04/2029 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/01761/24 39B Station Road, London, NW10 4UP Selective  3 125/03/2029 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/02646/24 46 Comber Close, London, NW2 7EG Selective  1 129/04/2029 Mr Valji Rabadia

HMOL/02719/24 7 Green Close, London, NW9 8AT Selective  2 129/04/2029 Mr Nilesh Kalyan

HMOL/02788/24 Flat 11, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  9 106/05/2029 Mr Mark Bekiet

HMOL/02835/24 60 Paddock Road, London, NW2 7DL Selective  2 106/05/2029 Mrs Pauline Lewis

HMOL/03480/24 61 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 120/05/2029 Miss Amisha Patel

HMOL/03507/24 Flat 1, 2 Windermere Grove, Wembley, HA9 8FL Selective  2 220/05/2029 Deepika Chechani

HMOL/03575/24 26E Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 120/05/2029 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/03586/24 49 Park Chase, Wembley, HA9 8EQ Selective  2 120/05/2029 Miss Dimple Soni

HMOL/03590/24 28 Montpelier Rise, Wembley, HA9 8RG Selective  2 120/05/2029 Miss Mary Froud

HMOL/03595/24 95A Burrows Road, London, NW10 5SJ Selective  1 120/05/2029 Mrs Sophie Kirke

HMOL/03600/24 15 Park Court, 325 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QR Selective  1 120/05/2029 Mr Jack Rose

HMOL/03602/24 66 Carmel Court, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JF Selective  1 120/05/2029 Mr Zaid Alkatib

HMOL/03607/24 2 Ashley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8NP Selective  2 120/05/2029 Mr Jitendra Mohanlal

HMOL/03626/24 29 Barons Court, Church Lane, London, NW9 8AD Selective  1 120/05/2029 Mr Zaid Alkatib

HMOL/03632/24 Flat 95, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6DB Selective  1 120/05/2029 Mr Zaid Alkatib

HMOL/04424/24 132 Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9BX Selective  1 103/06/2029 Dr Patricia De Souza

HMOL/04426/24 86 Aspen Drive, Wembley, HA0 2PU Selective  1 103/06/2029 Mr Jayesh Kunwardia

HMOL/04428/24 19 Kestrel Close, London, NW10 8TL Selective  3 103/06/2029 Mrs Katie Gordon

HMOL/04453/24 45 Dagmar Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DG Selective  2 103/06/2029

HMOL/04500/24 17A Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  1 103/06/2029 Mr Mansoor Chaudry

HMOL/04510/24 Flat 75, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 103/06/2029 Dr Amna Abdelazeiz Mohamed Malik

HMOL/04611/24 63 Eskdale Close, Wembley, HA9 8XB Selective  3 110/06/2029 Mr Ramji Bhanderi

HMOL/04648/24 82 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JD Selective  2 110/06/2029 Mrs Bilquis Vanat

HMOL/04665/24 Bedsit A, 116 Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TX Selective  2 110/06/2029 Mr Damon Peddar

HMOL/05983/24 117 Pitfield Way, London, NW10 0UA Selective  1 101/07/2029 Mr Hasmukh Patel

HMOL/05995/24 10 Bentham Walk, London, NW10 0UG Selective  1 101/07/2029 Mr Ebenezer Bruce-Vanderpuije

HMOL/06009/24 FLAT 1, 166 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AX Selective  1 101/07/2029 Mr Jonathan Trup

HMOL/06050/24 53 Old Kenton Lane, London, NW9 9NH Selective  1 101/07/2029 Ms Carol Otieno

HMOL/06033/24 Flat 118, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 101/07/2029 L & Q

HMOL/06044/24 Flat 16, Aldenham House, 78 Grove Park, London, NW9 0DD Selective  1 101/07/2029 Charteris Properties Ltd

HMOL/06175/24 22 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TH Selective  2 101/07/2029 Ms Jacinta McCarthy

HMOL/06169/24 Flat 98, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 101/07/2029 L&Q PRS Ltd

HMOL/07262/24 83 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DP Selective  1 115/07/2029 Mr Atul Maru

HMOL/07310/24 25A Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SY Selective  1 115/07/2029 Sailesh Panchal

HMOL/07324/24 95A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  1 115/07/2029

HMOL/07341/24 11 Edison House, Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9DJ Selective  1 115/07/2029 Mr Antony Colman

HMOL/07322/24 98 Roe Lane, London, NW9 9BD Selective  1 115/07/2029 Mr john McGowan

HMOL/07367/24 FLAT 1, 33 Douglas Road, London, NW6 7RN Selective  1 222/07/2029 Ms Sarah Victoria Pickles

HMOL/07368/24 19 Essence Court, 112 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QE Selective  1 122/07/2029 Mr Rakeshkumar Rameshchandra Patel

HMOL/07369/24 18 Churchill Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AY Selective  2 122/07/2029 Mr Mahesh Valji Pindoria

HMOL/07377/24 48 West Ella Road, London, NW10 9PU Selective  1 122/07/2029 Mrs Nusrat Sami

HMOL/07380/24 Flat 5, 167 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  2 115/07/2029

HMOL/07385/24 214 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TW Selective  1 122/07/2029

HMOL/07386/24 Flat 3, 167 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  1 115/07/2029

HMOL/07389/24 38 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  1 122/07/2029 Mr John McGowan

HMOL/07394/24 25B Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QS Selective  3 115/07/2029 Mrs Shoshana Gilbert

HMOL/07403/24 Flat 1, 167 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  1 115/07/2029

HMOL/07411/24 48A West Ella Road, London, NW10 9PU Selective  1 122/07/2029 Mrs Nusrat Sami

HMOL/07469/24 58A Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SE Selective  1 122/07/2029 Mr Kanji Halai

HMOL/07430/24 25B Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QS Selective  3 115/07/2029 Mrs Shoshana Gilbert

HMOL/07491/24 28A Sylvia Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6HR Selective  1 122/07/2029

HMOL/07529/24 124B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6SB Selective  1 212/08/2029 Mrs Eleanor Naughten

HMOL/07524/24 292B Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  3 122/07/2029 Mr Daniel Sassoon

HMOL/09354/24 7 Addison Court, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  4 119/08/2029 Mrs Bethany Ostacchini

HMOL/09429/24 6 Paddocks Green, Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NH Selective  1 119/08/2029 Mr Kirit Karia

HMOL/09375/24 8 Nash Court, Nash Way, Harrow, HA3 0ST Selective  1 119/08/2029 Miss Dharshna Kotecha

HMOL/07518/24 27 Peter Avenue, London, NW10 2DD Selective  2 122/07/2029 Pauline Lewis

HMOL/09388/24 Flat 6, Monarch Apartments, 189B High Road, London, NW10 2SD Selective  1 119/08/2029 Miss Elaine Wallace

HMOL/11122/24 5 Beech Way, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8HX Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mr Shivji Varsani

HMOL/09583/24 81C Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DD Selective  1 219/08/2029 Manibai Vekaria

HMOL/11136/24 32 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BW Selective  1 102/09/2029

HMOL/14692/24 27 Dimsdale Drive, London, NW9 8HS Selective  3 107/10/2029 Mr Devji Dabasiya

HMOL/14690/24 15 ELDON COURT, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AX Selective  1 107/10/2029 Mr Philip Ingamells

HMOL/16415/24 54 Cecil Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EA Selective  1 121/10/2029 Mr Heran Gorasia

HMOL/11140/24 Flat 41, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mrs Alma Au

HMOL/11142/24 13A Lyndhurst Close, London, NW10 0DX Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mr Gary Swaby

HMOL/11157/24 Flat 4, Metropolitan Court, 40 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  2 114/10/2029 Ms Jean Balfour

HMOL/11185/24 First Floor Flat, 2F Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XB Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mr Kiu Chung Woo

HMOL/11259/24 51 Oakington Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8HX Selective  2 102/09/2029 Mr Amit Patel

HMOL/11298/24 1 St Raphaels Way, London, NW10 0NU Selective  2 109/09/2029 Mrs Flutura Biba

HMOL/11301/24 Flat 5, 117 High Street, London, NW10 4TR Selective  1 109/09/2029 Barbara Benisty

HMOL/11303/24 1B Grosvenor Crescent, London, NW9 9DB Selective  1 109/09/2029

HMOL/11312/24 22 Larkway Close, London, NW9 0UE Selective  2 109/09/2029 Mr Rishikant Patel

HMOL/11344/24 1 Gorefield Place, London, NW6 5FG Selective  1 109/09/2029 Richard Turner

HMOL/11325/24 30 District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LG Selective  2 109/09/2029 Ms Judy Farnos

HMOL/14470/24 1 Talbot Walk, London, NW10 9HU Selective  1 130/09/2029 Mr Ahmad Kazzaz

HMOL/14495/24 196 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TT Selective  1 130/09/2029 Mr Kiran Satyakant Chauhan

HMOL/11319/24 9 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  1 109/09/2029 Mr Shivji Varsani

HMOL/14488/24 Flat 11, Swift House, Albert Road, London, NW6 5BW Selective  1 130/09/2029 Mr Marco Torta

HMOL/11663/24 30A Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2LY Selective  1 109/09/2029 Mr Gabriel Oosthuizen

HMOL/11667/24 65 Linden Avenue, London, NW10 5RN Selective  1 109/09/2029 Mrs Samantha Tagliaferri

HMOL/11745/24 Flat H, 772-774 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5LB Selective  1 109/09/2029 Mr Mehul Devani

HMOL/11753/24 38B Mora Road, London, NW2 6TG Selective  2 109/09/2029 Miss Stella Polycarpou

HMOL/11813/24 Ground Floor Rear Studio Flat B, 11 Inman Road, London, NW10 9JU Selective  1 109/09/2029 Mr Kalyan Jesani

HMOL/11816/24 41 KENWOOD COURT, Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 9AB Selective  1 109/09/2029 Mr Mukesh Hirani

HMOL/11859/24 First Floor Flat, 23 Mitchell Way, London, NW10 0PT Selective  1 109/09/2029 Mr Naran Varsani

HMOL/11889/24 204B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  2 209/09/2029 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/08831/24 26A Crediton Road, London, NW10 3DU Selective  1 112/08/2029 Mr Michael Kilcullen

HMOL/08834/24 40D Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TU Selective  1 112/08/2029 Mr Mark Lascelles

HMOL/08825/24 46 Roe Lane, London, NW9 9BD Selective  1 112/08/2029 Mr John McGowan

HMOL/08828/24 Flat 167, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GP Selective  1 112/08/2029 Ms Jing Jin Yi

HMOL/08858/24 42B Rainham Road, London, NW10 5DJ Selective  1 112/08/2029 Mrs Fiona Pearson

HMOL/08873/24 19J Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  3 112/08/2029 Mr Nilesh Jobanputra

HMOL/08892/24 22 Bacon Lane, London, NW9 9AX Selective  1 112/08/2029 Mrs Piyushi Kotecha

HMOL/08863/24 1B Neeld Parade, Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 6QU Selective  1 112/08/2029

HMOL/08911/24 7C Sheldon Road, London, NW2 3AL Selective  3 212/08/2029 Mr John Anastasio

HMOL/08917/24 365A Church Lane, London, NW9 8JB Selective  2 112/08/2029 Mr Dinesh Patel

HMOL/08928/24 203 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NL Selective  1 112/08/2029 Mr Manji Vekaria

HMOL/08987/24 102 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1UG Selective  2 112/08/2029 Mr Osman Osman

HMOL/08991/24 41C Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EL Selective  2 212/08/2029 Mr Rahamim Yehood

HMOL/08996/24 35 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PJ Selective  1 112/08/2029

HMOL/08997/24 10B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6SD Selective  2 212/08/2029 Mrs Jessica Mooney

HMOL/09013/24 24 Canterbury Court, Gorefield Place, London, NW6 5SX Selective  2 112/08/2029

HMOL/09015/24 57A Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UY Selective  1 112/08/2029 Mr Rahamim Yehood

HMOL/09017/24 Flat 9, 46 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NN Selective  1 112/08/2029 Mr Rahamim Yehood

HMOL/09028/24 6 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  1 112/08/2029 Mr Pemal Patel

HMOL/09034/24 Flat 1, 22 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AY Selective  1 112/08/2029 Mr Martin Fry

HMOL/09038/24 17B Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QX Selective  1 112/08/2029 Dr Deborah Minchom

HMOL/09049/24 111A Canterbury Road, London, NW6 5SR Selective  1 212/08/2029 Mr Edward Hamish Millar

HMOL/18363/24 Second Floor Flat, 53 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BP Selective  3 104/11/2029 Mr Totte David

HMOL/20747/24 Flat 22, 7 Banister Road, London, W10 4AG Selective  1 223/12/2029 Mr Robert Garfit

HMOL/01612/25 Flat 3, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 103/03/2030 Mr Alberto Fornasiero Moschini

HMOL/07770/23 1, WILMENT COURT, Gladstone Parade, Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6JTSelective  1 129/04/2029 Sanjana Jansari

HMOL/10072/23 Flat 28, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  1 124/12/2028 Mr Ishmael Citidwell LimitedSaidy

HMOL/10088/23 8 BARRETT COURT, Jubilee Close, Harlesden, London, NW10 9DY Selective  1 224/12/2028 Mr Hobeika

HMOL/10911/24 Flat 4, 22 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EA Selective  3 102/09/2029 Mr Patrick Moran

HMOL/10916/24 18C Donaldson Road, London, NW6 6ND Selective  1 102/09/2029 Martin Purdy

HMOL/10917/24 414 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mr Kirit Patel

HMOL/11473/25 5 Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DR Mandatory  2 6 503/11/2030 Alif Property Investments Limited

HMOL/10164/23 78B St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EG Selective  1 128/12/2028 Ms Colin

HMOL/00728/24 56 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RX Selective  1 118/02/2029 Mr Ramji Rabadia

HMOL/01821/24 39D Station Road, London, NW10 4UP Selective  3 101/04/2029 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/01832/24 39E Station Road, London, NW10 4UP Selective  3 101/04/2029 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/01870/24 18 OXGATE COURT, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 101/04/2029 Choice Homes

HMOL/01878/24 21 OXGATE COURT, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 101/04/2029 Mr Joseph Gluck

HMOL/01888/24 33 OXGATE COURT, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 101/04/2029 Choice Homes

HMOL/01865/24 62B Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UN Additional  3 3 501/04/2029 Mrs Kathryn Middleweek

HMOL/01954/24 3 Library Apartments, Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JA Selective  3 201/04/2029 Mr David Salmon

HMOL/01959/24 60B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RA Selective  1 101/04/2029 Mr Mark Smith

HMOL/01965/24 7A Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LS Selective  1 101/04/2029 Mrs Cristina Bertua Mera

HMOL/01991/24 28 Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1SS Selective  1 101/04/2029 Mr John Baskin

HMOL/01999/24 18 Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1SS Selective  1 101/04/2029 Mr John Baskin

HMOL/02039/24 16A Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 108/04/2029 Mr Desmond Alban Bishop

HMOL/02042/24 16D Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 108/04/2029 Mr Desmond Alban Bishop

HMOL/02024/24 146 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AT Selective  1 108/04/2029 Mrs Florentina Sousa

HMOL/02905/24 502 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  11 106/05/2029 Dr Krishnapillai Balasubramaniam

HMOL/02927/24 FLAT 4, 2 Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DD Selective  2 106/05/2029 Miss Lisa Holt

HMOL/02937/24 38 Sudbury Croft, Wembley, HA0 2QW Selective  1 106/05/2029 Mr Roheet Pindoria

HMOL/02953/24 10, LYNE COURT, Church Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8LG Selective  1 106/05/2029 Mr Vittorio Monaco

HMOL/02964/24 112C Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DY Selective  2 106/05/2029 Miss Selena Cawley

HMOL/02997/24 Flat 99, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6DB Selective  12 206/05/2029 Mr Jiten Vyas

HMOL/03012/24 2 Shakespeare Court, Shakespeare Drive, Harrow, HA3 9TR Selective  1 113/05/2029 Mr Robert Zglinicki

HMOL/03021/24 26 Gooseacre Lane, Harrow, HA3 0YA Selective  1 113/05/2029 Mr Brian Keech

HMOL/03060/24 Flat 2, 28 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EX Selective  3 113/05/2029 Mr Dean Francis

HMOL/03067/24 Flat G07, Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3BD Selective  8 113/05/2029 Ms Janani Mahendran

HMOL/03077/24 21 GARDEN COURT, Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NY Selective  1 113/05/2029 Mr Peter Mieszkowski

HMOL/03082/24 25 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RG Selective  1 113/05/2029 Mr Johann Alles

HMOL/03083/24 104 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NE Selective  2 113/05/2029 Mr Iqbal Ali Budhwani

HMOL/03100/24 Flat 90, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 113/05/2029 L&Q PRS Co Ltd

HMOL/03105/24 514 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 113/05/2029 Mr Jean Ferragu

HMOL/03114/24 5A Goodson Road, London, NW10 9LR Selective  1 113/05/2029 Mrs Bernadette Budden

HMOL/03117/24 33C Greenway, Harrow, HA3 0TS Selective  1 113/05/2029 Mr Mavji Patel

HMOL/03120/24 7 WILLOW TREE COURT, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2RB Selective  1 113/05/2029 Mr Niraj Shah

HMOL/03144/24 103 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FT Selective  1 113/05/2029 Mrs Lisa Goatcher-Gebska

HMOL/04704/24 5 Sovereign Grove, Wembley, HA0 2DZ Selective  2 110/06/2029 Mrs Yoshiko Kelly

HMOL/04707/24 62 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0RY Selective  2 110/06/2029 Mr Pradip Patel

HMOL/04760/24 16A Haydon Close, London, NW9 0NR Selective  1 110/06/2029 Mrs Rama Varsani

HMOL/04807/24 37 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BZ Selective  1 110/06/2029 Ms Diane Oliver

HMOL/04809/24 53 Church Lane, London, NW9 8ET Selective  2 110/06/2029 Ms Saphira Hussain

HMOL/04790/24 106A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SZ Selective  1 110/06/2029

HMOL/04792/24 36 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BW Selective  1 110/06/2029 Mr Carmi Korine

HMOL/04787/24 95 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AH Selective  2 110/06/2029 Mr Mike Fearson

HMOL/04803/24 52 Glynfield Road, London, NW10 9LE Selective  2 110/06/2029 Ms Sana Jamil

HMOL/04834/24 69 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FP Selective  1 110/06/2029 Mr Tushar Manek

HMOL/04848/24 10 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LR Selective  2 108/07/2029 Mrs Ushma Mehta

HMOL/04849/24 28A Douglas Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DT Selective  2 110/06/2029 Vanisha Patel

HMOL/04854/24 17D Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  1 110/06/2029 Mr Chandra Sekhara Velpula

HMOL/04862/24 9 Lincoln Court, 226 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RG Selective  3 110/06/2029 Mr Yat Ming Chan

HMOL/04877/24 205 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 110/06/2029 Mr Siyuan Mao

HMOL/04890/24 9 Masons House, Valley Drive, London, NW9 9NG Selective  5 108/07/2029 Mr Demos Philiastides

HMOL/06239/24 95B Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  1 115/07/2029

HMOL/06203/24 28A Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5BA Selective  1 101/07/2029 Mr Lamin King

HMOL/06204/24 50 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  2 101/07/2029 Mr Yoong Hsiang See Toh

HMOL/06244/24 93B Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  1 101/07/2029 Mr Steve Dhain

HMOL/06246/24 141B Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HT Selective  1 101/07/2029 Surrey Investments Ltd

HMOL/06256/24 75A Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RH Selective  1 122/07/2029 Mr Costas Mouyiaris

HMOL/06287/24 13 Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XG Selective  3 101/07/2029 Mr Tavona Chihambakwe

HMOL/06293/24 Flat 101, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 101/07/2029 L&Q PRS Ltd

HMOL/06311/24 Flat 4, 275 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 101/07/2029 Mr Daniel Edgson

HMOL/06334/24 24 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  12 101/07/2029 Miss Pauline Jill Ainslie

HMOL/06344/24 117 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BH Selective  2 101/07/2029 Ms Lara Hamda Abulhoul

HMOL/06345/24 Flat 117, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 101/07/2029

HMOL/06347/24 Flat 134, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 101/07/2029 L & Q

HMOL/06367/24 Flat 111, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 108/07/2029 L & Q PRS Ltd

HMOL/06368/24 Flat 143, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 101/07/2029 L&Q PRS Co Ltd

HMOL/06374/24 Flat 3, 84 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  1 108/07/2029

HMOL/06377/24 Flat 102, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 101/07/2029 L&Q PRS Co Ltd

HMOL/06381/24 20B James Avenue, London, NW2 4AJ Selective  2 108/07/2029

HMOL/06435/24 100 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RW Selective  2 108/07/2029 Mr Kirit Dholakia

HMOL/06410/24 Flat 116, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 101/07/2029

HMOL/06398/24 Flat 103, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 101/07/2029 L&Q PRS Ltd

HMOL/06385/24 Flat 104, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 101/07/2029 L&Q PRS Ltd

HMOL/06387/24 115A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DT Selective  1 108/07/2029 Mr Hitesh Khatri

HMOL/07862/24 91B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 122/07/2029 Mrs Anahid Jarvis

HMOL/07891/24 59A Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AY Selective  2 122/07/2029 Mr Venkatesh Gedela

HMOL/07900/24 43 Glendale Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8PR Selective  1 122/07/2029 Mr Arjun Patel

HMOL/07982/24 179B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4NA Selective  1 129/07/2029 Mr Laxman Patel

HMOL/07985/24 First Floor Flat, 67 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DX Selective  1 105/08/2029 Mr Kalpesh Mehta

HMOL/08007/24 10 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9SX Selective  2 129/07/2029 Mrs Velbai Padhra

HMOL/08009/24 2B Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Selective  1 105/08/2029 Mrs Carol Simon-Hallal

HMOL/08014/24 14 Lyndhurst Close, London, NW10 0DX Selective  1 129/07/2029

HMOL/08029/24 Flat 82, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  7 129/07/2029 Mr Ziad Estephan

HMOL/09071/24 12 Westly Court, Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EL Selective  3 112/08/2029 Mrs Victoria Awolaja

HMOL/09093/24 24 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LR Selective  2 112/08/2029 Mr Manoharan Vishnuram

HMOL/09081/24 106A Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EJ Selective  1 112/08/2029 Ricky Luther

HMOL/09123/24 132 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BY Selective  2 112/08/2029 Mrs Mira Vaghela

HMOL/09132/24 8 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TS Selective  2 112/08/2029 Mr Ramji Bechar Kerai

HMOL/09133/24 97 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BY Selective  2 112/08/2029 Mr Hiteshkumar Dama

HMOL/09147/24 82A Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BE Selective  1 112/08/2029 Miss Katie-Jane Nairn

HMOL/09167/24 24B Burton Road, London, NW6 7LW Selective  1 212/08/2029 Miss Zoe Brown

HMOL/09163/24 Flat 19, Camellia Apartments, 87 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8RY Selective  1 112/08/2029

HMOL/09182/24 Flat 5, Camellia Apartments, 87 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8RY Selective  1 112/08/2029

HMOL/09189/24 20 St Annes Court, Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RG Selective  1 212/08/2029 Mr Paul Thornton

HMOL/09190/24 215B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HE Selective  1 112/08/2029 Ms Michele Lonergan

HMOL/09199/24 1 Mapesbury Court, 59 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PU Selective  1 112/08/2029 Mr Sohail Sarbuland

HMOL/09201/24 55 Rosedene, 77 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7NU Selective  1 112/08/2029 Ms Lindie Champion

HMOL/09207/24 Flat 11, Camellia Apartments, 87 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8RY Selective  1 112/08/2029

HMOL/09208/24 Flat 65, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GS Selective  1 112/08/2029

HMOL/09241/24 184 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TH Selective  2 112/08/2029 Mrs Jyoti Dabasia

HMOL/09179/24 Flat 10, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 112/08/2029

HMOL/09246/24 13A Allington Road, London, W10 4AY Selective  2 112/08/2029 Ms Suzanne Marlow

HMOL/09254/24 137A Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JJ Selective  1 212/08/2029 Mrs Bethan Dixon

HMOL/09263/24 43A Sneyd Road, London, NW2 6AL Selective  1 112/08/2029

HMOL/09269/24 24A Summerfield Avenue, London, NW6 6JY Selective  1 112/08/2029 Mr Kek Sin Koh

HMOL/09278/24 66 Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  1 119/08/2029 Mr Yi Wang

HMOL/09286/24 46 Braemar Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QN Selective  2 119/08/2029 Mrs Annie White

HMOL/09288/24 13B St Thomas's Road, London, NW10 4AH Selective  1 212/08/2029

HMOL/09291/24 40 Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SJ Selective  2 112/08/2029 Miss Neelam Desai

HMOL/09302/24 73 Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HU Selective  1 112/08/2029 Sufyan & Sulayman Trust

HMOL/09296/24 6 Longfield Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PP Selective  2 112/08/2029 Mrs Jyoti Dabasia

HMOL/09310/24 44 Purves Road, London, NW10 5SU Selective  2 119/08/2029 Miss Tigerlily Taylor

HMOL/09317/24 93 Crundale Avenue, London, NW9 9PS Selective  2 119/08/2029 Mrs Bindiya Wagjiani

HMOL/09318/24 1 DORAL COURT, Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AR Selective  1 119/08/2029 Mrs Androulla Kyprianou

HMOL/10865/24 120 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NY Selective  2 105/09/2029 Mr Sarjit Bharj

HMOL/10894/24 17C Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AJ Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mountview Estates plc

HMOL/10896/24 59 Springfield Mount, London, NW9 0SD Selective  2 102/09/2029

HMOL/10941/24 11 Aylesbury Street, London, NW10 0AR Selective  2 102/09/2029

HMOL/10944/24 66 KINGS COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JQ Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mr Ravinder Phull

HMOL/10947/24 31A Bramston Road, London, NW10 5TX Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mountview Estates PLC

HMOL/10949/24 FLAT 5, 22 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EA Selective  3 102/09/2029 Mr Patrick Moran

HMOL/10951/24 Flat 6, 22 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EA Selective  3 102/09/2029 Mr Patrick Moran

HMOL/10970/24 Flat 7, 22 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EA Selective  3 102/09/2029 Mr Patrick Moran

HMOL/10971/24 Flat 8, 22 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EA Selective  3 102/09/2029 Mr Patrick Moran

HMOL/10987/24 46D Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BE Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mr Enzo Michelangeli

HMOL/10999/24 121 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NT Selective  2 102/09/2029 Mansukh Vaghji

HMOL/11007/24 202 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  1 102/09/2029

HMOL/11020/24 Flat 9, Everly House, 52 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0DB Selective  10 102/09/2029 Dr Andrew Zhou

HMOL/11021/24 69 Longley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NG Selective  2 109/09/2029 Mr Weisheng Liu

HMOL/11024/24 Flat 2, 21 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/11033/24 FLAT 2, 1036 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 202/09/2029 Mr Farid Al-Zarrad

HMOL/11037/24 13A Bridge Road, Wembley, HA9 9AB Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mr Sanjay Shah

HMOL/11042/24 79 St Michaels Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6SB Selective  2 102/09/2029 Ms Judy Farnos

HMOL/11045/24 3, ROSKILD COURT, Dagmar Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8UP Selective  1 102/09/2029 Manifest Estates Limited

HMOL/11051/24 85 St Michaels Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6SA Selective  2 102/09/2029 Ms Judy Farnos

HMOL/11053/24 110A Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9BU Selective  2 102/09/2029 Manifest Estates Limited

HMOL/11063/24 Flat 5, 21 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 102/09/2029 Roger Leon

HMOL/11090/24 14 Parkfield Road, London, NW10 2BJ Selective  2 202/09/2029 Mr Claudy Smith

HMOL/11091/24 170 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6QQ Selective  2 102/09/2029 Mr Shivji Varsani

HMOL/11093/24 33 Gauntlett Court, Wembley, HA0 2PQ Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mr Yeshwin Taeler

HMOL/11116/24 70A Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LL Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mrs Rachel Doremus

HMOL/11111/24 8 Thurlow Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AQ Selective  2 102/09/2029 Mr Kaushik Valera

HMOL/11112/24 Studio 9, 45 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BL Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mr Adam Kulik

HMOL/04478/25 Flat 3, 90 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Selective  1 105/05/2030 Mrs Saba Yousaf

HMOL/05841/25 32 THANET LODGE, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JA Selective  4 102/06/2030 Mr Olufemi Ayinde

HMOL/02987/22 36B Donaldson Road, London, NW6 6ND Selective  2 206/06/2027 Proud Ventures Limited

HMOL/08786/22 177A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HY Mandatory  3 4 826/12/2027 Mrs Helen Pieri

HMOL/15285/24 15 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EJ Selective  2 114/10/2029 Hament Patel

HMOL/15314/24 15B Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JR Selective  1 107/10/2029 Mr Mario Martins

HMOL/15324/24 29 The Gables, 85 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8DJ Selective  1 107/10/2029 Mr Yin Lo

HMOL/15459/24 Studio Flat, 16 St Michaels Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6SL Selective  1 207/10/2029 Mr Harcharan Sehra

HMOL/15445/24 23 REGAL COURT, 169 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PZ Selective  1 130/12/2029 Ms Lilian Finegold

HMOL/00096/25 Flat 10, 8 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 117/02/2030 Behar Hafuzi

HMOL/01723/25 100A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective 06/03/2030 Rosa De Souza

HMOL/03673/24 29 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9DA Selective  1 120/05/2029 Mrs Seema Patel

HMOL/03691/24 30 Talbot Walk, London, NW10 9HU Selective  2 120/05/2029 Mr Hitesh Premji

HMOL/03703/24 44 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  1 120/05/2029 Mrs Sona Hima Shah

HMOL/03737/24 1A Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9DS Selective  3 127/05/2029 Dr Roop Gosain

HMOL/03738/24 174 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NZ Selective  2 108/07/2029 Mr Nirav  Shah

HMOL/03757/24 31A Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LA Selective  1 127/05/2029 Dr Patricia De Souza

HMOL/03809/24 201 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  13 127/05/2029 Mrs Sarah Loveday

HMOL/03834/24 16 Jubilee Court, 321 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QW Selective  1 127/05/2029 Mrs Penelope Franklin

HMOL/03831/24 30 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PL Selective  1 127/05/2029 Mr Marcus Anselm

HMOL/03881/24 3A Holland Road, London, NW10 5AH Selective  1 127/05/2029 Mr Rayomand Plumber

HMOL/03885/24 48 CRESWELL HOUSE, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  1 127/05/2029 Mr Amritpal Virdee

HMOL/03887/24 Flat 31, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  1 127/05/2029 Mr Humayun Mian

HMOL/03893/24 4 PEGGY QUIRKE COURT, Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YS Selective  3 127/05/2029 Mr Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/03925/24 5 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Mandatory  3 7 1427/05/2029 Mr Paul Reik

HMOL/03919/24 588 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7PY Mandatory  3 5 527/05/2029 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/04982/24 73A Temple Road, London, NW2 6PN Selective  1 108/07/2029 Ms Suranganie Peramunagama

HMOL/05044/24 103 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TQ Selective  1 108/07/2029 Mr Priyesh Harji Varshani

HMOL/05071/24 10B Twybridge Way, London, NW10 0ST Selective  2 117/06/2029 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05085/24 10D Twybridge Way, London, NW10 0ST Selective  1 117/06/2029

HMOL/05091/24 12B Anson Road, London, NW2 3UT Selective  3 117/06/2029 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/05091/24 12B Anson Road, London, NW2 3UT Selective  3 117/06/2029 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/05092/24 23A Kingthorpe Terrace, Brentfield Road, London, NW10 8HN Selective  1 108/07/2029 Mr Keith Whelan

HMOL/05135/24 Flat 6, Magenta Lodge, Summer Close, London, NW9 0FS Selective  1 117/06/2029 Mr Alishan Kably

HMOL/05153/24 16 BURRMEAD COURT, Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RS Selective  1 115/07/2029 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05163/24 45 John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9UR Selective  3 117/06/2029 Mr Sagar Patel

HMOL/07014/24 85 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 115/07/2029 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/07015/24 19C Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Selective  2 115/07/2029 Mr Nitesh Mehta

HMOL/07019/24 Flat 6, Scholars House, 36 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7GF Selective  1 215/07/2029

HMOL/07020/24 57 Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SJ Selective  1 110/07/2029 TOPEX PROPERTIES LIMITEDNITESH MEHTA

HMOL/07023/24 17 St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9BT Selective  1 115/07/2029

HMOL/07026/24 8A Tennyson Road, London, NW6 7SA Selective  1 115/07/2029

HMOL/07005/24 41 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PR Selective  1 115/07/2029 Mr David Rawlinson

HMOL/07007/24 48 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  3 215/07/2029 Ms Helen Winchester

HMOL/07031/24 43A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AJ Selective  1 115/07/2029 Mrs Claire Tuckman

HMOL/07093/24 Flat 4, Newhaven Court, 189 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YNSelective  1 115/07/2029 Ms Chloe Rosser

HMOL/07098/24 22 Sunleigh Road, Wembley, HA0 4LR Selective  2 115/07/2029 Mr Ashvin Patel

HMOL/07100/24 13A Radcliffe Avenue, London, NW10 5XU Selective  1 115/07/2029 Mr Hunter McCall

HMOL/07166/24 344A High Road, London, NW10 2EG Selective  2 115/07/2029 Mr Amratlal Khatri

HMOL/07186/24 26A Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LJ Selective  2 115/07/2029 Mr Nabin Kumar Pun

HMOL/07223/24 21 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BN Selective  1 108/07/2029

HMOL/08565/24 FLAT 6, 61 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  3 105/08/2029 Mr Shimshon Torn-Hibler

HMOL/08577/24 FLAT 8, 275 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 105/08/2029 Mr Thomas Robert Gilmore

HMOL/08581/24 28 Highcroft Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1TG Selective  2 105/08/2029 Mrs Sylwia Olejnik-Antkowiak

HMOL/08583/24 68A Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JB Selective  1 105/08/2029 Mr Ben Weaver

HMOL/08584/24 68B Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JB Selective  1 105/08/2029 Mr Ben Weaver

HMOL/08587/24 12A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  1 105/08/2029

HMOL/08620/24 8 Sherwood, 172-174 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PJ Selective  2 105/08/2029 Ms Nicola Miller

HMOL/08594/24 19 Farm Road, London, NW10 8NJ Selective  1 105/08/2029 Mr Julien Mills

HMOL/08651/24 18 Longfield Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PP Selective  2 105/08/2029 Miss Kalpana Lalji Varsani

HMOL/08683/24 23 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AN Selective  1 105/08/2029 Mrs Napaphan Carvalho

HMOL/08685/24 15 Addison Court, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  3 105/08/2029 Mr Simon Tang

HMOL/08687/24 1102 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7DR Selective  12 105/08/2029 Mr Shamit Shah

HMOL/08689/24 Flat 5, Elstree Apartments, 72 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FF Selective  5 105/08/2029 Mr Eyitemi Mojuetan

HMOL/08696/24 Flat 2, 28 Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DB Selective  1 105/08/2029 Mr Abdoullah Attamohamed

HMOL/08693/24 Flat 1, 28 Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DB Selective  1 105/08/2029 Mr Abdoullah Attamohamed

HMOL/08718/24 16, THANET LODGE, Mapesbury Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4JASelective  5 105/08/2029

HMOL/08726/24 405 Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  1 105/01/2031 Mrs Lhinn Padmottara

HMOL/08732/24 1002 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7DR Selective  1 105/08/2029 Ms Joanna Thompson

HMOL/08795/24 4 Lillistone Court, 27 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SU Selective  1 105/08/2029 Mr Ben Lynch

HMOL/10617/24 81 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AS Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mr Dario Pensotti

HMOL/10623/24 59 Essex Road, London, NW10 9PG Selective  2 130/09/2029 Mr Thambithurai Sivanadan

HMOL/10642/24 105 Scott Road, Edgware, HA8 5QR Selective  4 102/09/2029 Mr Nimesh Patel

HMOL/10646/24 Sneyd Lodge, 80D Olive Road, London, NW2 6UL Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mr Christian Rouffaert

HMOL/10639/24 27B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6EU Selective  1 102/09/2029 Laurence Vallance

HMOL/10654/24 8 Selwyn Court, Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9BP Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mr Sunil Roshan Ferrao

HMOL/10664/24 44C Victoria Road, London, NW6 6PX Selective  2 202/09/2029 Ms Frances Bleahene

HMOL/10656/24 4 Limes Court, 23 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BS Selective  1 202/09/2029 Richard Turner

HMOL/10696/24 11B Hay Lane, London, NW9 0NH Selective  2 202/09/2029 Mr Patrick Moran

HMOL/10702/24 FLAT 1, 22 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EA Selective  3 102/09/2029 Mr Patrick Moran

HMOL/10692/24 15 Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HX Selective  2 102/09/2029 Vascroft Homes Limited

HMOL/10715/24 Flat 2, 22 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EA Selective  3 102/09/2029 Mr Patrick Moran

HMOL/10725/24 FLAT 3, 22 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EA Selective  3 102/09/2029 Mr Patrick Moran

HMOL/10739/24 47A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DN Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/10757/24 Flat 3, 34A High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  1 131/08/2029 Haren Shah

HMOL/10762/24 3A Temple Road, London, NW2 6PJ Selective  2 131/08/2029 Mrs Fiona Garrett-Langdon

HMOL/10768/24 10 BEDFORD COURT, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JL Selective  1 102/09/2029 Winkworth

HMOL/10773/24 Flat 8, 34B High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  3 131/08/2029 Haren Shah

HMOL/10780/24 Flat 63, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 131/08/2029 Ms Shiyi Qin

HMOL/10793/24 23 Wren Avenue, London, NW2 6UG Selective  2 102/09/2029 Mrs Fiona Garrett-langdon

HMOL/10813/24 13B Hazelmere Road, London, NW6 6PY Selective  1 102/09/2029 Mrs Ximena Blanco

HMOL/10846/24 54B Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TQ Selective  1 102/09/2029

HMOL/10860/24 2 STONEBRIDGE COURT, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EN Selective  1 109/09/2029

HMOL/12952/24 36 Braemar Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QN Selective  2 116/09/2029 Mr Ravindra Joshi

HMOL/12930/24 27E Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QS Selective  1 109/09/2029 Mr Michael Brown

HMOL/13009/24 3 Manor Lodge, 223 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RJ Selective  1 116/09/2029 Mrs Rashmi Singh

HMOL/13012/24 96 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BE Selective  2 116/09/2029 Mr Harshadbhai Patel

HMOL/13099/24 59A Hiley Road, London, NW10 5PT Selective  1 123/09/2029 Ms Anneka Thom

HMOL/13128/24 16 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SF Selective  1 224/09/2029 Mr Sathananthan Pakirathan

HMOL/14727/24 64 Village Way, London, NW10 0LL Selective  2 107/10/2029 Mr Maheshkumar Mavji Meghani

HMOL/13902/24 FLAT 2, 63 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UN Selective  1 124/09/2029 Mr Keith Whelan

HMOL/13903/24 25A Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LA Selective  1 124/09/2029 Ms Zoe Ladbrook

HMOL/17092/24 10 Lowry Lodge, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EA Selective  1 122/10/2029 Mr Balaji Lakshmimoorthy

HMOL/19749/24 Flat 1, 117 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UL Selective  1 102/12/2029 Mr Simon Messman

HMOL/19750/24 Flat 2, 117 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UL Selective  1 102/12/2029 Mr Simon Messman

HMOL/19752/24 19 Toley Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9TD Selective  2 102/12/2029 Mr Sabah Abed

HMOL/19756/24 109A Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JG Selective  2 102/12/2029 Mr Andrew Dyke

HMOL/19810/24 27 Magnolia Court, Harrow, HA3 9UB Selective  1 102/12/2029 Mr Sunil Pisavadia

HMOL/19815/24 25A Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UP Selective  1 102/12/2029 Mr Joe Copeman

HMOL/19821/24 Flat 2, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 102/12/2029

HMOL/19838/24 10A Heather Park Parade, Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SL Selective  1 109/12/2029 Ajay Parmar

HMOL/19818/24 39 Marnham Court, 665 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2HD Selective  1 102/12/2029 Mr Hiten Patel

HMOL/19882/24 179 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8PU Selective  3 109/12/2029 Mr Salh Elshahmani

HMOL/21066/24 Flat 3, 37 Chambers Lane, London, NW10 2RJ Selective  1 130/12/2029 Mark Davidson

HMOL/21068/24 24 Pipers Green, London, NW9 8UH Selective  1 130/12/2029 Mr Ali Jaffar

HMOL/03269/25 Flat 3, 76 Donnington Road, London, NW10 3QU Selective  1 131/03/2030

HMOL/10935/19 88A Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DY Selective  1 119/05/2030 Mr Michael Weldon

HMOL/10979/23 59A St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SY Selective  1 125/03/2029 Mr Sean T Williams

HMOL/11040/23 133A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SR Selective  2 121/01/2029 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/09864/24 217A Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HD Selective  1 126/08/2029

HMOL/09948/24 3 Slade Court, 230 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BT Selective  1 126/08/2029 Mr Elias Moosakutty

HMOL/09957/24 44B Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XE Selective  1 126/08/2029 Mrs Kirsty Townsend

HMOL/09969/24 122B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JP Selective  2 126/08/2029 Mr Satish Umeria

HMOL/09971/24 8 Fiona Court, 111 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 126/08/2029 Mrs Alison Green

HMOL/09997/24 37 Fernwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HF Selective  1 126/08/2029 Mr Anil Carsandas

HMOL/10004/24 109B Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SL Selective  1 126/08/2029 Mr Ravilal Bhojani

HMOL/10006/24 109C Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SL Selective  1 126/08/2029 Mr Ravilal Bhojani

HMOL/10008/24 Flat 70, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6DB Selective  12 126/08/2029 Mr Paramjit Singh

HMOL/10014/24 120A Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QU Selective  1 126/08/2029

HMOL/10050/24 56A Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TT Selective  1 126/08/2029 Ms Manjula Goonawardena

HMOL/10031/24 56A Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SX Selective  1 126/08/2029

HMOL/10001/24 109A Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SL Selective  1 126/08/2029 Mr Ravilal Bhojani

HMOL/10086/24 71D Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UT Selective  1 126/08/2029 Mr Laxman Patel

HMOL/11930/24 3 Chestnut Court, Wembley, HA0 2LT Selective  1 109/09/2029 Ms Denise Durcan

HMOL/11931/24 41A Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  1 109/09/2029 Mr Nishant Boghani

HMOL/11932/24 Garden Studio, 35 The Circle, London, NW2 7QR Selective  1 109/09/2029 Mr Vinod Jetha

HMOL/11933/24 46 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BY Selective  2 109/09/2029 Mr Praisoody Nanthakumar

HMOL/11935/24 34 Lantern Close, Wembley, HA0 2JT Selective  1 109/09/2029 Mr Colin Wilson

HMOL/11940/24 6 Norwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LY Selective  2 109/09/2029 Mr Vishal Maugi

HMOL/11942/24 82 Grand Union Heights, Northwick Road, Wembley, HA0 1LF Selective  1 109/09/2029 Mr Pritesh Morjaria

HMOL/11944/24 3 Perrins Court, John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9PN Selective  1 109/09/2029 Mrs Soniya Hansalia

HMOL/11946/24 24A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7ST Selective  1 109/09/2029 Mrs Androulla Pornaris

HMOL/11947/24 62 Crabtree Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LP Selective  2 109/09/2029 Mr Bal Krishna Maharjan Maharjan

HMOL/11949/24 Flat 163, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GP Selective  1 109/09/2029 Ms Liping Wu

HMOL/11952/24 Flat 5, 10 Wellington Road, London, NW10 5BB Selective  1 109/09/2029 Katrina Byrne

HMOL/11997/24 95 Grand Union Heights, Northwick Road, Wembley, HA0 1LF Selective  1 109/09/2029 Mr Ravinder Kondal

HMOL/11998/24 3 Beryl Court, 87 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AL Selective  1 109/09/2029 Ms Jagriti Patwari

HMOL/12003/24 90 Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1TA Selective  1 109/09/2029 Mrs Swati Kalpesh Panchal

HMOL/12120/24 24 Lincoln Road, Wembley, HA0 4SU Selective  1 116/09/2029 Mrs Katina Karamani

HMOL/12122/24 1 ELMSTEAD COURT, Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NR Selective  1 116/09/2029 Mr Pritesh Morjaria

HMOL/12126/24 1 PARK VIEW, 133-143 Olive Road, London, NW2 6XB Selective  2 116/09/2029 Mr James Gray

HMOL/12548/24 1 Pine Mews, London, NW10 3JA Selective  1 116/09/2029 Kishor Popat

HMOL/12765/24 22 Thirlmere Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8RE Selective  2 116/09/2029 Mr Nicholas Evangeli

HMOL/12834/24 Flat 4, 93 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JH Selective  1 116/09/2029 Mrs Pathmasothy Sivakumar

HMOL/13829/24 2 Highfield Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8LE Selective  2 124/09/2029 Mrs Margie Goldman

HMOL/04996/24 243B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Selective  2 1 217/06/202920/05/2004 Mrs Shamsun Haque

HMOL/06234/20 16, PARK PARADE MANSIONS, Edgware Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 6NLMandatory  1 3 510/08/202607/06/2020 Cignia Develoments LTD

HMOL/04860/20 38 Littleton Road, Harrow, HA1 3SU Mandatory  2 8 1022/11/202601/02/2021 Mr Juan Antonio Gonzales Gavidia

HMOL/00481/21 7B Doyle Gardens, London, NW10 3DB Additional  2 3 429/03/202601/02/2021 Mr Sam Osborne

HMOL/00482/21 27D Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Additional  2 2 429/03/202601/02/2021 Ms Mary O'Brien

HMOL/01771/21 21 Lancia House, 9 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6GS Selective  3 122/03/202622/02/2021 Wilcroft

HMOL/01791/21 4B Stanley Gardens, London, NW2 4QJ Selective  3 122/03/202622/02/2021 Mr Chandu Badiani

HMOL/01794/21 42 Donaldson Road, London, NW6 6NG Additional  1 2 322/03/202622/02/2021 Mr Sinan Karacayli

HMOL/01797/21 8 Bridge House, Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NR Selective  2 222/03/202622/02/2021 Mr Akram Mageed

HMOL/01805/21 106 Thirlmere Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8RF Mandatory  3 2 522/03/202622/02/2021 Mr Samji Varsani

HMOL/01656/21 6 Honeywood Road, London, NW10 4UU Additional  3 3 522/03/202622/02/2021 Mrs Laura De Courcy

HMOL/01750/21 17 Cedar Lodge, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UL Selective  1 222/03/202622/02/2021 Miss Meenu Banndary

HMOL/01764/21 28 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HN Mandatory  1222/03/202622/02/2021 Mrs Meghbai Patel

HMOL/01480/21 46B Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PH Selective  1 122/03/202622/02/2021 Mr Rex Worth

HMOL/01481/21 Flat 23, Chase House, 1 Hansel Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5DQ Selective  2 222/03/202622/02/2021 Mr Noam Attar

HMOL/01482/21 Flat 25, Chase House, 1 Hansel Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5DQ Selective  1 222/03/202622/02/2021 Mr Noam Attar

HMOL/01484/21 5 Parkfield Road, London, NW10 2BJ Additional  2 3 522/03/202622/02/2021 Miss Nancy Ngyutin

HMOL/01485/21 3 Preston Waye, Harrow, HA3 0QG Mandatory  3 5 1022/03/202622/02/2021 Mr David Coppen

HMOL/01569/21 FLAT 2, 58 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  1 122/03/202622/02/2021 Mr Martin Morrell

HMOL/10950/19 803 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LP Mandatory  3 9 1422/03/202622/02/2021 Padlet Ltd

HMOL/02050/21 Apartment 8, Zahra House, 866 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5BU Selective  3 129/03/202623/02/2021 Mr Arshdeep Chadha

HMOL/02075/21 Flat 2, 986 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5JS Selective  1 126/03/202626/02/2021 Mr Alan Jumaily

HMOL/02076/21 7 Park View Lodge, 32 Dairy Close, London, NW10 3RJ Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Miss Priyanka Patel

HMOL/02077/21 5 KING EDWARD VII MANSIONS, Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JGAdditional  1 3 429/03/202601/03/2021 Ms Elenica Pitoska

HMOL/02078/21 44 Earlsmead Road, London, NW10 5QB Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Mrs Levita Rodriguez

HMOL/02079/21 126A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RT Mandatory  2 5 929/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Damien Finnegan

HMOL/02083/21 15 Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BJ Mandatory  2 5 529/03/202601/03/2021 Mrs Paulette Scherrer

HMOL/02085/21 38 St James Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4LJ Mandatory  2 5 529/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Mykhaylo Datsyuk

HMOL/02071/21 4 College Road, Wembley, HA9 8RL Additional  2 3 529/03/202601/03/2021 Mrs Deborah Pinnock-Daley

HMOL/02091/21 110 Clarendon Court, Sidmouth Road, London, NW2 5HD Mandatory  1 5 529/03/202601/03/2021 Dinyar Sarkari

HMOL/01860/21 59 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SU Selective  3 129/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Bhavesh Hirani

HMOL/01861/21 4 Donaldson Road, London, NW6 6NB Selective  3 129/03/202601/03/2021 Mrs Julia Crole

HMOL/01862/21 Flat B, 17-19 Clarence Road, London, NW6 7TG Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Aadil Hussain

HMOL/01863/21 Flat C, 17-19 Clarence Road, London, NW6 7TG Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Aadil Hussain

HMOL/01864/21 Flat D, 17-19 Clarence Road, London, NW6 7TG Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Aadil Hussain

HMOL/01865/21 Flat E, 17-19 Clarence Road, London, NW6 7TG Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Aadil Hussain

HMOL/01866/21 105 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9UE Mandatory  2 4 826/04/202601/03/2021 Mr Fadhil Mehdi

HMOL/01872/21 Flat 1, Academy Court, 34 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7FB Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Ms Amanda Littlewood

HMOL/01916/21 112B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RX Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Julian Nugent

HMOL/01918/21 4 Demeta Close, Wembley, HA9 9EJ Additional  1 4 529/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Pintu Patel

HMOL/01919/21 52A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JH Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Craig Norman

HMOL/01920/21 1A Aberdeen Road, London, NW10 1LS Mandatory  2 4 529/03/202601/03/2021 Mrs Pauline Rafal

HMOL/01921/21 53 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SY Selective  2 2 229/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Shashi Pindoria

HMOL/01945/21 17 Overton Close, London, NW10 0QB Additional  2 4 529/03/202601/03/2021 Ms Farhat Syed

HMOL/01948/21 Flat 2, 2 Sonia Gardens, London, NW10 1AH Selective  2 129/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Yoav Ben-Yoav

HMOL/01953/21 Flat 1, 2 Sonia Gardens, London, NW10 1AH Selective  2 129/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Yoav Ben-Yoav

HMOL/01987/21 97B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Eric Isaacs

HMOL/01991/21 118A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Harilal Patel

HMOL/02041/21 63 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SY Mandatory  3 7 1029/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/02042/21 45 Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PU Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Bahram Parvizi

HMOL/02043/21 11A Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EB Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Miss Rachel Grunwerg

HMOL/02044/21 78 Leigh Gardens, London, NW10 5HP Mandatory  1 5 929/03/202601/03/2021 Ms Adriana Fernandes Athayde

HMOL/02045/21 4A Charteris Road, London, NW6 7ET Selective  2 129/03/202601/03/2021 Miss Victoria Kingdon

HMOL/02046/21 198B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JY Additional  1 2 429/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Afzal Ahmed

HMOL/18789/15 4-6 Burton Road, London, NW6 7LW Mandatory  3 17 3023/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Malik Ramzan

HMOL/02074/21 82B Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  3 129/03/202601/03/2021 Miss Sarah Stephens

HMOL/00558/19 7 Eldon Court, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AX Additional  1 3 529/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Pranav Mann

HMOL/01835/21 5 Kelceda Close, London, NW2 7HL Mandatory  2 4 529/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Jadva Mavij Pindoria

HMOL/01840/21 Flat 2, Scholars House, 36 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7GF Selective  5 129/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Jon Cahn

HMOL/01655/21 Flat 6, 750 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5DQ Selective  1 229/03/202601/03/2021
HMOL/01844/21 17C Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HU Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Ms Madge Herraghty

HMOL/01845/21 17D Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HU Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Madge Herraghty

HMOL/01846/21 17B Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HU Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Ms Madge Herraghty

HMOL/01847/21 32 Lancelot Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2AY Mandatory  2 5 729/03/202601/03/2021 Mrs Jenan Kadhim Shamki

HMOL/01848/21 37C Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3QA Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Ms Viviana Bromberg

HMOL/01849/21 486 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SP Mandatory  3 6 1029/03/202601/03/2021 Mr David Tzvi Saurymper

HMOL/01850/21 134A Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5XR Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Ms Sasha Bhavan

HMOL/01851/21 134C Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5XR Selective  2 129/03/202601/03/2021 Ms Sasha Bhavan

HMOL/01852/21 47B Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3EN Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Dr Suresh Sharma

HMOL/01853/21 52 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Miss Tali Shlomo

HMOL/01855/21 Flat 105, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6DB Additional  1 3 529/03/202601/03/2021 Al Hafez Limited

HMOL/01856/21 134B Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5XR Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Ms Sasha Bhavan

HMOL/01808/21 61A Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DX Mandatory  2 4 529/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Ammar Monojir

HMOL/01827/21 Flat 2, 189 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BU Selective  2 129/03/202601/03/2021 Miss Tamara Barschak

HMOL/01828/21 20 Alexander House, Broadfields Way, London, NW10 1RF Selective  1 122/03/202601/03/2021 Mr John Horgan

HMOL/01829/21 1 Bryan House, Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AB Additional  1 3 529/03/202601/03/2021 Miss Nancy Ngyutin

HMOL/01770/21 Flat 1, 307 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QQ Additional  529/03/202601/03/2021 Chavi Weingarten

HMOL/00486/21 Flat 1, 312-314 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Dr Gabriel Christodoulou

HMOL/20927/15 102 High Road, London, NW10 2PP Mandatory  3 1 529/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Shamsher Ali

HMOL/07154/17 40A Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HA Additional  2 7 1029/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Mykhaylo Datsyuk

HMOL/01565/21 24 Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RP Mandatory  2 6 1029/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Alfie Jones

HMOL/01567/21 53 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8EB Mandatory  3 10 1029/03/202601/03/2021 Ms Marleen Donald

HMOL/01568/21 Flat 15, 100 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TW Selective  4 129/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Laurence Lamba

HMOL/01579/21 18 Fairfield Court, Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3TS Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Richard Taylor

HMOL/01573/21 59B Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PJ Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Charlie Bryan

HMOL/01574/21 FLAT 1A, 165 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Additional  1 3 529/03/202601/03/2021 Mrs Rosalie Hart

HMOL/01575/21 133 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LL Mandatory  3 2 1029/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Pritam Bhuva

HMOL/01577/21 17A Wrentham Avenue, London, NW10 3HT Selective  1 129/03/202601/03/2021 Miss Tali Shlomo

HMOL/09378/15 21A Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PB Mandatory  3 7 829/03/202601/03/2021 Mr D Deacon

HMOL/01242/16 7 Talbot Road, Wembley, HA0 4UG Mandatory  3 9 1229/03/202601/03/2021 Mr David Coppen

HMOL/01441/16 128 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Mandatory  3 9 1029/03/202601/03/2021 Mr John Horgan

HMOL/14455/19 24A Cedar Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6SR Additional  1 3 329/03/202601/03/2021 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/08483/20 105A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EG Mandatory  3 5 523/03/202601/03/2021 Marcus Webb

HMOL/14097/19 34 Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JA Additional  2 4 505/04/202608/03/2021 Mr Andrew McLean

HMOL/14511/15 30 Princes Court, Wembley, HA9 7JJ Additional  2 6 1029/03/202608/03/2021 Mr Imran Malik

HMOL/02584/16 61A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NJ Mandatory  4 6 705/04/202608/03/2021 Mr Anand Daryanani

HMOL/00792/20 187 Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Mandatory  3 5 905/04/202608/03/2021 Mr Muhammad Ilyas

HMOL/00538/20 4 CHARTLEY PARADE, North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QPMandatory  3 2 505/04/202608/03/2021 Mr Jonathan England

HMOL/02146/21 Flat 1, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  3 105/04/202608/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02190/21 35 Barn Rise, Wembley, HA9 9NH Mandatory  2 6 1005/04/202608/03/2021 Mr Mohammed Ali

HMOL/02195/21 13 St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4ED Mandatory  2 5 505/04/202608/03/2021 Tavmar Properties

HMOL/02201/21 11C Bramston Road, London, NW10 5TX Selective  2 105/04/202608/03/2021 Mrs Lynda Pearson

HMOL/02212/21 Flat 76, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Additional  1 2 405/04/202608/03/2021
HMOL/02214/21 4A Kenilworth Road, London, NW6 7HJ Selective  1 105/04/202608/03/2021 Mr David Taylor

HMOL/02221/21 135 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  1 105/04/202608/03/2021 Mr Terence C W Lim

HMOL/02224/21 3 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DY Additional  3 3 405/04/202608/03/2021 Mr Brendan Monaghan

HMOL/02281/21 1 TORBAY MANSIONS, Willesden Lane, London, NW6 7TD Additional  1 3 405/04/202608/03/2021 Star Factor UK Ltd

HMOL/02287/21 87 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TT Mandatory  3 5 805/04/202608/03/2021 Mr Abdoullah Attamohamed

HMOL/02290/21 Flat 3, 986 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5JS Selective  1 105/04/202608/03/2021 Mr Alan Jumaily

HMOL/02291/21 97 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7LF Additional  1 4 505/04/202608/03/2021 Mr Pathmanathan Mujeeburrehman

HMOL/02296/21 50 Mora Road, London, NW2 6TG Mandatory  3 6 1005/04/202608/03/2021 Mr Adeel Bashir

HMOL/02302/21 8A Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SD Selective  1 105/04/202608/03/2021 Miss Katie Moody

HMOL/02308/21 Flat 31, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 105/04/202608/03/2021 Ms Yee Kuen Chan

HMOL/02334/21 468 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SP Additional  3 2 505/04/202608/03/2021 Mr Mohammed Kabir

HMOL/02336/21 3B Peploe Road, London, NW6 6EB Additional  2 3 505/04/202608/03/2021 Ms Gulnar Hasnain

HMOL/02338/21 First Floor Flat, 42 Springwell Avenue, London, NW10 4HP Additional  2 4 505/04/202608/03/2021 Mr Henry Bell

HMOL/02367/21 20 Charteris Road, London, NW6 7ET Additional  2 6 1105/04/202608/03/2021 Mr Rukiye Alptekin

HMOL/01299/20 2 Chartley Parade, North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QP Selective  3 107/04/202608/03/2021 Mr Jonathan England

HMOL/02087/21 73A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Additional  1 3 505/04/202608/03/2021 Mr Paul Bailey

HMOL/02449/21 Flat 1, 26A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Selective  3 112/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/02450/21 34B Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5DE Additional  3 3 512/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Mark Walsh

HMOL/02461/21 109C Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DH Selective  1 112/04/202615/03/2021 Miss Mai Tilogavichai

HMOL/02473/21 30B Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EA Selective  112/04/202615/03/2021 Ms Deborah Catherine Blackburn

HMOL/02490/21 54 Geary Road, London, NW10 1HH Selective  3 112/04/202615/03/2021 Ms Farhana Haq

HMOL/02491/21 Flat 1, Dalton Lodge, 9 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Additional  1 3 512/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Benjamin Myers

HMOL/02495/21 216 Forum House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0HL Additional  2 3 512/04/202615/03/2021 Dr Makki Shuker

HMOL/02499/21 Flat 39, Prime House, 10 Banister Road, London, W10 4BH Selective  1 112/04/202615/03/2021 Ms Sun Li

HMOL/02505/21 56 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7LE Mandatory  2 5 512/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Jason Nelson

HMOL/02528/21 41 Chichester Road, London, NW6 5QW Selective  2 112/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Neeraj Sureshchandra Joshi

HMOL/02533/21 11 BRON COURT, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AU Selective  4 112/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Adib Arabi

HMOL/02535/21 255A Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BQ Selective  2 212/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Haider Youssif

HMOL/02537/21 13C Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LJ Selective  2 112/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Kian Malone

HMOL/02538/21 76 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PJ Mandatory  2 6 912/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Luke Whyte

HMOL/02545/21 15 Buxton Road, London, NW2 5BL Mandatory  2 6 712/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Monojir Ali

HMOL/02546/21 54A Burrows Road, London, NW10 5SH Selective  1 112/04/202615/03/2021 Ms Melanie Osborne

HMOL/02553/21 16 Bristol Walk, London, NW6 5FH Selective  1 112/04/202615/03/2021 Ms On Mei Li

HMOL/02561/21 34C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  1 212/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Stephen Craen

HMOL/02564/21 45 Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Mandatory  2 4 512/04/202615/03/2021 Mrs Vijayadarshini Sudagaran

HMOL/02566/21 89C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 112/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Mohamed Jiwaji

HMOL/02570/21 56 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DB Mandatory  3 4 712/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Krenar Jasari

HMOL/02588/21 Flat 2, 26A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Selective  3 112/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/02589/21 Flat 3, 26A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Selective  3 112/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/02590/21 Flat 4, 26A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Selective  3 112/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/02592/21 24 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 112/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Loh Chye Lin

HMOL/02593/21 81 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  1 112/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Wing Cheong Wong

HMOL/02434/21 Flat 3, 189 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BU Selective  2 112/04/202615/03/2021 Miss Tamara Barschak

HMOL/09034/20 16C Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EA Selective  2 212/04/202615/03/2021 Mrs Susan Gerrard

HMOL/01002/16 24 Sherrick Green Road, London, NW10 1LD Mandatory  3 6 1212/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/01580/21 Flat 7, 7 Banister Road, London, W10 4AG Selective  1 112/04/202615/03/2021 Ms Wai Lin Au

HMOL/01492/21 Flat 2, 4 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6ST Selective  2 212/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Frank Staunton

HMOL/01498/21 95 Buck Lane, London, NW9 0AA Additional  2 3 412/04/202615/03/2021 Mrs Breeda O'Sullivan

HMOL/14507/19 Flat 7, Summer Court, 1 Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2NB Mandatory  1 3 512/04/202615/03/2021 Mr Russell Park

HMOL/12559/20 Flat 6, 6 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Additional  1 3 519/04/202622/03/2021 Dr Mel Walker

HMOL/19765/15 19 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PH Mandatory  3 6 1019/04/202622/03/2021 Jaccie Turker

HMOL/02147/21 Flat 2, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  3 119/04/202622/03/2021 Ms Reena Hirani

HMOL/02148/21 Flat 3, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  3 119/04/202622/03/2021 Ms Reena Hirani

HMOL/02149/21 Flat 4, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  3 119/04/202622/03/2021 Ms Reena Hirani

HMOL/02150/21 Flat 5, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  3 119/04/202622/03/2021 Ms Reena Hirani

HMOL/02151/21 Flat 6, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  3 119/04/202622/03/2021 Ms Reena Hirani

HMOL/02152/21 Flat 7, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  3 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/07368/20 Flat 1, 23 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PS Selective  1 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mr Riadh Fnaiech

HMOL/01831/21 11 Brondesbury Court, Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RR Additional  1 4 519/04/202622/03/2021 Miss Narin Shaker

HMOL/01929/16 71 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UD Mandatory  3 6 1119/04/202622/03/2021 Mr Sanjay Shah

HMOL/02416/21 Flat 8, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  3 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02417/21 Flat 9, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena HIRANI

HMOL/02418/21 Flat 10, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02419/21 Flat 11, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02420/21 Flat 12, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02421/21 Flat 13, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02422/21 Flat 14, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02423/21 Flat 15, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02594/21 Flat 16, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02595/21 Flat 17, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02596/21 Flat 18, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02597/21 Flat 19, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02598/21 Flat 20, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02599/21 Flat 21, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02600/21 Flat 22, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02601/21 Flat 23, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02602/21 Flat 24, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02603/21 Flat 25, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02604/21 Flat 26, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02605/21 Flat 27, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02607/21 Flat 28, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02608/21 Flat 29, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02609/21 Flat 30, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02611/21 Flat 31, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02612/21 Flat 32, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02613/21 Flat 33, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02614/21 Flat 34, 313 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7FA Selective  4 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/02083/16 301 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 6PG Mandatory  3 19 4719/04/202622/03/2021 Mr M Davidson

HMOL/02711/21 7B Burnley Road, London, NW10 1DY Selective  1 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mr Jason Badiani

HMOL/02736/21 1 Crown Green Mews, Pellatt Road, Wembley, HA9 8FB Mandatory  3 5 519/04/202622/03/2021 Mr Raad Karim

HMOL/02738/21 FLAT 1, 75 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LH Selective  1 119/04/202622/03/2021 Ms Janet Smith

HMOL/02790/21 45 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EL Selective  3 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mr Kian Tan

HMOL/02799/21 86A Chevening Road, London, NW6 6EA Selective  1 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mr Lorenzo Calzavara

HMOL/02801/21 Flat 13, 750 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5DQ Selective  1 219/04/202622/03/2021 Mr Nigel Carter

HMOL/02803/21 25 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PJ Selective  1 119/04/202622/03/2021 Miss Mital Patel

HMOL/02838/21 35B Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Mandatory  3 2 519/04/202622/03/2021 Ms Beena Faridi

HMOL/02849/21 25 Artisan Mews, Warfield Road, London, NW10 5GL Selective  3 119/04/202622/03/2021
HMOL/02869/21 45B Chichele Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 3AN Selective  1 119/04/202622/03/2021 Ms Amani Deghayes

HMOL/02871/21 54 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7LE Mandatory  2 5 519/04/202622/03/2021 Mr Jason Nelson

HMOL/02905/21 346 High Road, London, NW10 2EG Mandatory  2 6 526/04/202622/03/2021 Mr Monojir Ali

HMOL/02883/21 Second Floor Flat, 26A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Selective  3 119/04/202622/03/2021 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/02898/21 47C Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3EN Selective  2 126/04/202629/03/2021 Dr Suresh Sharma

HMOL/02899/21 96A Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Mandatory  1 5 526/04/202629/03/2021 Mr Joshua Grunhut

HMOL/02904/21 47A Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3EN Additional  2 3 426/04/202629/03/2021 Dr Suresh Sharma

HMOL/02913/21 75B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JR Selective  1 126/04/202629/03/2021 Mr Gary Hanson

HMOL/02931/21 231B Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Additional  1 3 326/04/202629/03/2021 Ms Caroline Cooney

HMOL/02933/21 12 Rosecroft Gardens, London, NW2 6HX Mandatory  3 6 1026/04/202629/03/2021 Mr Michael Scheinfield

HMOL/02955/21 96 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QB Mandatory  3 5 1026/04/202629/03/2021 Mr Mihai Cristean

HMOL/02876/21 95 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HG Selective  3 126/04/202629/03/2021 Mr Davud Karbassioun

HMOL/02136/16 18 Springwell Avenue, London, NW10 4HP Mandatory  3 8 1426/04/202629/03/2021 Mr D Richards

HMOL/03802/16 40 Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PS Mandatory  2 726/04/202629/03/2021 Mr Sanjay Patel

HMOL/11924/20 2A Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BX Additional  2 3 426/04/202629/03/2021 Mr Maurice Moses

HMOL/06016/17 9 Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DZ Mandatory  2 2 526/04/202629/03/2021 Mr Mukesh Patel

HMOL/02886/16 3 Imperial Close, London, NW2 4AF Mandatory  2 4 526/04/202629/03/2021 Mr Robert Davis

HMOL/10087/18 Flat 6, 750 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5DQ Selective  3 126/04/202629/03/2021 Mr Rajinder Kohli

HMOL/02988/21 13 Orchid Mews, London, NW10 8GQ Additional  3 3 526/04/202629/03/2021 Mr Yi Qing Sun

HMOL/03024/21 1A Pine Road, London, NW2 6SB Selective  1 126/04/202629/03/2021 Ms Julianne Mc Atarsney

HMOL/03041/21 FLAT 12, 100 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TW Selective  1 126/04/202629/03/2021 Mr Gurinder Singh

HMOL/03047/21 342 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QJ Mandatory  3 8 926/04/202629/03/2021 Dr Kishore Bahl

HMOL/03053/21 Flat 1, 986 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5JS Selective  1 126/04/202629/03/2021 Mr Alan Jumaily

HMOL/02958/21 90 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QB Mandatory  3 5 1026/04/202629/03/2021 Mr Mihai Cirstean

HMOL/20643/15 Flat 2A, 71 Cambridge Road, London, NW6 5AG Selective  5 3 426/04/202629/03/2021 Mr Sajid Ismail

HMOL/20645/15 Flat 3A, 71 Cambridge Road, London, NW6 5AG Selective  5 3 426/04/202629/03/2021 Mr Sajid Ismail

HMOL/03233/21 59 Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NX Selective  1 128/04/202605/04/2021 Mr Arun and Mrs Amrat Jesani

HMOL/03251/21 172 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AS Selective  1 103/05/202605/04/2021 Mr Michael Aylward

HMOL/03252/21 13 Mapesbury Court, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PU Selective  1 103/05/202605/04/2021 Mr Christopher Baker

HMOL/03309/21 84A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  1 103/05/202605/04/2021 Mr Harilal Patel

HMOL/03312/21 31B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6EU Selective  1 103/05/202605/04/2021 Ms Perdita Martell

HMOL/03313/21 14B Carlisle Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 6TS Selective  2 103/05/202605/04/2021 Mr Michael Mariaz

HMOL/03262/21 71 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RJ Selective  1 103/05/202605/04/2021 Ms Mnahill Bashir-ali

HMOL/03075/21 Flat 2, 96 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RX Selective  1 103/05/202605/04/2021 Mr Bruno Sorrentino

HMOL/03200/21 19 Clement Close, London, NW6 7AL Mandatory  3 4 503/05/202605/04/2021 Mr Leon Tricot

HMOL/03206/21 Flat 6, 189 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BU Selective  2 103/05/202605/04/2021 Miss Tamara Barschak

HMOL/03222/21 66B Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TU Mandatory  3 3 503/05/202605/04/2021 Ms Marlene Zwickler

HMOL/03225/21 2A Exeter Mansions, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UG Selective  1 103/05/202605/04/2021 Mr Ian Kaye

HMOL/03227/21 14 Cleveland Mansions, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SY Selective  1 103/05/202605/04/2021 Mr Daniel Schleider

HMOL/03230/21 19 Chelmsford Square, London, NW10 3AP Mandatory  3 3 1414/06/202605/04/2021 Mrs Ikram Husain

HMOL/01737/21 14 Lancia House, 9 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6GS Selective  3 103/05/202605/04/2021 Wilcroft

HMOL/18907/15 48-50 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BE Mandatory  4 4003/05/202605/04/2021 Mr Malik Ramzan

HMOL/02312/20 325A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6BA Mandatory  3 6 510/05/202608/04/2021 Mr Zaid Al-Juboori

HMOL/03483/21 13D Anson Road, London, NW2 3UX Selective  3 110/05/202611/04/2021 Mr John Khodayeki

HMOL/03484/21 13E Anson Road, London, NW2 3UX Selective  3 110/05/202611/04/2021 Mr John Khodayeki

HMOL/03489/21 37A Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BJ Selective  1 110/05/202612/04/2021 Mrs Natalie Parish

HMOL/03492/21 182C Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JT Selective  1 110/05/202612/04/2021 Mr Spencer Alexander

HMOL/03496/21 1 Ashcombe Park, London, NW2 7QU Selective  2 110/05/202612/04/2021 Ms Caroline Le Filoux

HMOL/03499/21 61 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  1 110/05/202612/04/2021 Ms Caroline Le Filoux

HMOL/03500/21 4 Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 110/05/202612/04/2021 Miss Turkan Ince

HMOL/03445/21 GF Front, 11A Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QN Selective  1 110/05/202612/04/2021 Ms Janne Voutiras

HMOL/03449/21 13A Anson Road, London, NW2 3UX Selective  3 110/05/202612/04/2021 Mr John Khodayeki

HMOL/03481/21 13B Anson Road, London, NW2 3UX Selective  3 110/05/202612/04/2021 Mr John Khodayeki

HMOL/03482/21 13C Anson Road, London, NW2 3UX Selective  3 109/05/202612/04/2021
HMOL/03342/21 143 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Additional  1 3 503/05/202612/04/2021 Mr Jinxiang Zhao

HMOL/03343/21 5 Cornwall Gardens, London, NW10 2QX Mandatory  2 4 503/05/202612/04/2021 Mr Jaime Henao

HMOL/03362/21 48 Felixstowe Road, London, NW10 5SS Selective  1 110/05/202612/04/2021 Mr Abdul Matin

HMOL/03369/21 3 Cedar Lodge, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UL Selective  1 110/05/202612/04/2021 Dr Sohail Mansoor

HMOL/03374/21 49D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AJ Selective  1 210/05/202612/04/2021 Mr Jeremy Rayner-Langmead

HMOL/03501/21 189B Purves Road, London, NW10 5TJ Selective  2 110/05/202612/04/2021 Mrs Nicola Hudson

HMOL/03502/21 46 Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5BU Mandatory  2 5 510/05/202612/04/2021 Mr Manoj Parekh

HMOL/03503/21 8 Caple Road, London, NW10 8AB Mandatory  4 6 1010/05/202612/04/2021 Mrs Chetna Parekh

HMOL/03504/21 25 Wren Avenue, London, NW2 6UG Selective  3 110/05/202612/04/2021 Mr Philip Oates

HMOL/03505/21 Studio C, The Tay Building, 2A Wrentham Avenue, London, NW10 3HA Selective  1 210/05/202612/04/2021 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/03506/21 19 Dundonald Road, London, NW10 3HP Selective  1 110/05/202612/04/2021 Mr Isaac Keelson

HMOL/03538/21 16 Melrose Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5LN Mandatory  2 5 1017/05/202612/04/2021 Mr Narendra Pindoria

HMOL/03306/16 39 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4EB Mandatory  3 8 1610/05/202612/04/2021 Mr R Ziegler

HMOL/21263/15 85 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QA Mandatory  3 5 1010/05/202612/04/2021 Mrs Amarjit Kaur Dhesi

HMOL/01697/16 119 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4QB Mandatory  3 4 510/05/202612/04/2021 Ms Emma Goodrick

HMOL/03540/21 130B Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JP Additional  2 4 517/05/202613/04/2021 Ms Ljubica Pandza

HMOL/03704/21 39B Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AX Additional  1 3 517/05/202618/04/2021 Ms Melanie Bird

HMOL/03705/21 3 Dean Road, London, NW2 5AB Mandatory  3 6 1217/05/202619/04/2021 Mrs Urmila Raval

HMOL/03706/21 161B Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AY Selective  1 217/05/202619/04/2021 Ms Sue Mandelbaum

HMOL/03707/21 10 Winterleys, Albert Road, London, NW6 5DR Selective  1 117/05/202619/04/2021 Mr Mark Ackroyd

HMOL/03708/21 43 Winterleys, Albert Road, London, NW6 5DR Selective  1 117/05/202619/04/2021 Mr Mark Ackroyd

HMOL/03709/21 171C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Additional  2 3 417/05/202619/04/2021 Mr Fraser Hutchison

HMOL/03711/21 39 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  1 117/05/202619/04/2021 Mrs Neelam Bowry

HMOL/03586/21 656 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QJ Mandatory  3 6 1012/05/202619/04/2021 YIR Estates Ltd

HMOL/03594/21 Flat 2, 22 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AY Selective  4 117/05/202619/04/2021 Ms Helen Sander-Williams

HMOL/03626/21 23 CHICHESTER HOUSE, Chichester Road, London, NW6 5QP Additional  1 4 416/05/202619/04/2021 Mr  David Barnett

HMOL/03682/21 3 Sudbury Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2LZ Additional  2 4 517/05/202619/04/2021 Mr Jaesh Dangi

HMOL/03541/21 9B Inman Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9JU Additional  2 3 517/05/202619/04/2021 Mrs Reena Singh

HMOL/03542/21 FLAT 1, 77 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4EA Additional  1 3 317/05/202619/04/2021 Mrs Kleanthi Papadopoulos

HMOL/03543/21 50A Clifford Way, London, NW10 1AN Selective  1 117/05/202619/04/2021 Mr Hitesh Pindoria

HMOL/03550/21 45B Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JH Selective  3 117/05/202619/04/2021 Mrs Miranda Berrow

HMOL/03581/21 21C Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 117/05/202619/04/2021 Vidix Developments Limited

HMOL/03539/21 11A Spezia Road, London, NW10 4QJ Selective  2 117/05/202619/04/2021 Ms Veronique Neveux

HMOL/03537/21 83 Church Lane, London, NW9 8JX Mandatory  3 2 1017/05/202619/04/2021 Mrs Asma Anwar

HMOL/03518/21 Flat 1, 48 Mascotts Close, London, NW2 6NS Mandatory  2 4 517/05/202619/04/2021 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/02847/20 149 Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  1 117/05/202619/04/2021 Miss Angela Jenkins

HMOL/03726/21 13A Pember Road, London, NW10 5LR Selective  1 124/05/202626/04/2021 Mr Leon Steinhaus

HMOL/03313/16 45 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BL Mandatory  3 8 1124/05/202626/04/2021 Mr A Kulik

HMOL/03495/21 106 (Including Flats 1-5, B & C) Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JRAdditional  3 7 1424/05/202626/04/2021 Mr Leonard Solomons

HMOL/03867/21 53 Winterleys, Albert Road, London, NW6 5DR Selective  1 124/05/202626/04/2021 Mr Mark Ackroyd

HMOL/03868/21 64 Winterleys, Albert Road, London, NW6 5DR Selective  1 124/05/202626/04/2021 Mr Mark Ackroyd

HMOL/03872/21 Flat 1, 7 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BX Additional  1 2 424/05/202626/04/2021 Mr Bahjat Murabet

HMOL/03894/21 23 Basing Hill, Wembley, HA9 9QS Mandatory  2 6 1024/05/202626/04/2021 Mr Zain Pirmohamed

HMOL/03825/21 Flat 18, 10 Wellington Road, London, NW10 5BB Selective  1 124/05/202626/04/2021 Ms Margot Marshall

HMOL/03826/21 5A Radcliffe Avenue, London, NW10 5XU Selective  1 124/05/202626/04/2021 Mr Ian Stewart Hamilton

HMOL/03827/21 34 Bolton Road, London, NW10 4BG Mandatory  3 2 524/05/202626/04/2021 Ms Catherine Elliott

HMOL/03829/21 20 Parkside, London, NW2 6RH Mandatory  3 5 524/05/202626/04/2021 Ms Katrina Byrne

HMOL/03838/21 29 Chartley Avenue, London, NW2 7QY Mandatory  3 7 924/05/202626/04/2021 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/03840/21 12B Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  3 124/05/202626/04/2021 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/03847/21 21 Monks Park Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6JB Mandatory  2 4 524/05/202626/04/2021 Mr Israel Monte

HMOL/03851/21 23 Hill View Gardens, London, NW9 0TE Mandatory  3 4 524/05/202626/04/2021 Miss Urszula Kazmierska

HMOL/03853/21 Flat 7, 100 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FQ Additional  1 2 424/05/202626/04/2021 Mr Mehryar Ghazali

HMOL/03975/21 7 Neeld Court, Neeld Crescent, Wembley, HA9 6LN Mandatory  1 2 524/05/202626/04/2021 Mr Jateen Patel

HMOL/05108/20 58A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TQ Mandatory  1 2 724/05/202626/04/2021 Mr Kalpesh Lakha

HMOL/13738/20 56 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1JD Mandatory  2 4 529/03/202626/04/2021 Fuller, Smith & Turner Plc

HMOL/04024/21 Flat 14, 100 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TW Selective  1 101/06/202627/04/2021 Ms Katy Berkley

HMOL/03948/21 8 Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BD Mandatory  3 6 1001/06/202627/04/2021 Mr Jesol Umeria

HMOL/03965/21 297A Kilburn Lane, Maida Hill, London, W9 3EG Selective  2 131/05/202603/05/2021 Mr Sukriti Sharma

HMOL/03968/21 FLAT 5 (Flat E) , 233 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  1 131/05/202603/05/2021 Mr Robert Budge

HMOL/03972/21 78 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 131/05/202603/05/2021 Mrs Catherine Payne

HMOL/03974/21 31 Collins House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  1 131/05/202603/05/2021 Mr Bradley Leviton

HMOL/04027/21 63B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6EX Selective  2 131/05/202603/05/2021 Ms Katie Hendra

HMOL/04028/21 508 Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  1 131/05/202603/05/2021 Miss Sophie Roxanna Arefpour

HMOL/04029/21 121 Ivy Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6XL Selective  2 131/05/202603/05/2021 Mr Dominic Cawley

HMOL/03976/21 2 Park Lodge, 136 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UX Mandatory  2 3 531/05/202603/05/2021 Mrs Jean Bellis

HMOL/03984/21 Flat 12, 10 Wellington Road, London, NW10 5BB Selective  4 131/05/202603/05/2021 Mr Nuno Lopes

HMOL/03991/21 1 ZANGWILL HOUSE, Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5BY Additional  2 2 431/05/202603/05/2021 Mr Nadeem Nayab

HMOL/04010/21 8 ZANGWILL HOUSE, Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5BY Additional  2 3 531/05/202603/05/2021
HMOL/04012/21 54 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UN Selective  3 131/05/202603/05/2021 Mr Mark Lowe

HMOL/04038/21 Flat 14, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Additional  1 2 331/05/202603/05/2021 Ms Prue Starling

HMOL/04039/21 Flat 16, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Additional  1 3 431/05/202603/05/2021 Ms Prue Starling

HMOL/04040/21 Flat 2, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Additional  1 2 431/05/202603/05/2021 Ms Prue Starling

HMOL/04031/21 Flat 3, 39 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UY Selective  1 131/05/202603/05/2021 Mr Gary Watt

HMOL/04032/21 23 Lynton Road, London, NW6 6BE Selective  3 131/05/202603/05/2021 Mrs Helen Towns

HMOL/04042/21 Flat 27, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Additional  1 3 431/05/202603/05/2021 Ms Prue Starling

HMOL/04045/21 Flat 40, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Additional  1 2 431/05/202603/05/2021 Ms Prue Starling

HMOL/04046/21 Flat 57, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Additional  1 4 431/05/202603/05/2021 Ms Prue Starling

HMOL/04047/21 Flat 8, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Additional  1 2 431/05/202603/05/2021 Ms Prue Starling

HMOL/04048/21 Flat 15, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Additional  1 2 431/05/202603/05/2021 Ms Prue Starling

HMOL/04053/21 130 Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NN Mandatory  3 5 531/05/202603/05/2021 Mr Qing Chang

HMOL/04116/21 26 Kimberley Court, Kimberley Road, London, NW6 7SL Selective  1 131/05/202603/05/2021 Mr George Layton

HMOL/03152/16 183 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LJ Mandatory  3 6 1031/05/202603/05/2021 Mr Kanji Manji Kerai

HMOL/03582/21 18 Stafford Close, London, NW6 5TW Mandatory  3 6 531/05/202603/05/2021 Mr John Wisdom

HMOL/11369/19 278 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JR Mandatory  2 6 1003/05/202603/05/2021 Mr Yechezkel Silber

HMOL/03754/21 28 Buddings Circle, Wembley, HA9 9EL Mandatory  1 3 507/06/202604/05/2021 Mr Alexis McKenzie

HMOL/04130/21 91A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TD Selective  3 101/06/202604/05/2021 Ms Luciana Wai Lan Wong

HMOL/04132/21 2 Crediton Road, London, NW10 3DU Mandatory  3 6 1001/06/202604/05/2021 Ms Mary O'Brien

HMOL/04054/21 11B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  4 101/06/202604/05/2021 Mrs Farah Cottier

HMOL/04057/21 Flat 25, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Additional  12 2 401/06/202604/05/2021 Mr Mazin Al Malik

HMOL/04066/21 27A Carlisle Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 6TL Selective  1 101/06/202604/05/2021 Mr Richard Mire

HMOL/04078/21 28 West Way, London, NW10 0LX Mandatory  3 6 1101/06/202604/05/2021 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/04115/21 85 Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5UD Selective  1 101/06/202604/05/2021 Mr Rob Ishag

HMOL/04036/21 41 Fryent Way, London, NW9 9SL Mandatory  3 7 1001/06/202604/05/2021 Mr PJ SINGH

HMOL/01738/21 133 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Mandatory  1 3 501/06/202604/05/2021 Mr Fabio Lai

HMOL/04447/16 29 Tennyson Road, London, NW6 7RT Mandatory  3 6 707/06/202610/05/2021 Mr Jose Teles

HMOL/04284/21 8 Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DL Selective  3 107/06/202610/05/2021 Mr Edward Stratton

HMOL/04291/21 5 Winterleys, Albert Road, London, NW6 5DR Selective  1 107/06/202610/05/2021 Mr Mark Ackroyd

HMOL/04292/21 59 Winterleys, Albert Road, London, NW6 5DR Selective  1 107/06/202610/05/2021 Mr Mark Ackroyd

HMOL/04293/21 11 Crone Court, Denmark Road, London, NW6 5BU Selective  1 107/06/202610/05/2021 Mr Mark Ackroyd

HMOL/04294/21 61 Crone Court, Denmark Road, London, NW6 5BX Selective  1 108/06/202610/05/2021 Mr Mark Ackroyd

HMOL/04295/21 22 Craik Court, Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5HL Selective  1 107/06/202610/05/2021 Mr Mark Ackroyd

HMOL/04296/21 73 Craik Court, Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5HN Selective  1 107/06/202610/05/2021 Mr Mark Ackroyd

HMOL/04297/21 34 Crone Court, Denmark Road, London, NW6 5BU Selective  1 107/06/202610/05/2021 Mr Mark Ackroyd

HMOL/03197/16 227A Kilburn High Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 7JG Mandatory  3 5 807/06/202610/05/2021 Mr Belal Sultan

HMOL/03746/21 103B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LH Mandatory  2 3 507/06/202610/05/2021 Mr Omar Khan

HMOL/06457/19 41 Mortimer Road, Kensal Green, London, NW10 5QR Selective  2 107/06/202610/05/2021 Ms Anna Konwerska

HMOL/03682/16 22 Marloes Close, Wembley, HA0 3BN Mandatory  3 1007/06/202610/05/2021 Mrs Cynthia Rouse

HMOL/12525/20 273A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QJ Mandatory  2 5 510/06/202613/05/2021 Mr Amna Nazir

HMOL/19657/15 642 North Circular Road, London, NW2 7QJ Mandatory  2 6 514/06/202617/05/2021 Magnum Lettings Limited

HMOL/02984/21 1020 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NS Selective  3 114/06/202617/05/2021 Dr Nelly Sarieddine

HMOL/06364/16 23B Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Additional  2 5 514/06/202617/05/2021 Mr David Deacon

HMOL/18275/15 Flat 2B, 71 Cambridge Road, London, NW6 5AG Selective  114/06/202617/05/2021 Mr Sajid Ismail

HMOL/03280/21 124 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RT Selective  2 114/06/202617/05/2021 Mrs Sufiah Schweda

HMOL/17502/18 26 Carlisle Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 6TS Selective  3 114/06/202617/05/2021 Mrs Annette Cremin

HMOL/05512/16 23 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PP Mandatory  3 6 1014/06/202617/05/2021 Mr Kalyan Jesani

HMOL/04131/21 97 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SB. Mandatory  3 5 514/06/202617/05/2021 Mr Monir Fahmy

HMOL/04030/21 297 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QQ Mandatory  2 7 1211/06/202617/05/2021 Mr Nawaf Hassan Al-Mashan

HMOL/01291/20 34B Charteris Road, London, NW6 7ET Selective  2 121/06/202624/05/2021 Mr James Schuldenfrei

HMOL/04613/21 70 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EA Mandatory  2 6 521/06/202624/05/2021 Ms Palwasha Heidar

HMOL/04622/21 4 Ravensworth Road, London, NW10 5NR Selective  2 121/06/202624/05/2021 Mr Zahur Khan

HMOL/04635/21 Flat 7, 189 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BU Selective  2 121/06/202624/05/2021 Miss Tamara Barschak

HMOL/04641/21 Flat 2A, 225 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HP Selective  1 121/06/202624/05/2021 Mr Sirshendu Ghosh

HMOL/02879/21 Flat 4, 189 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BU Selective  2 121/06/202624/05/2021 Miss Tamara Barschak

HMOL/01469/20 21 Pember Road, London, NW10 5LR Mandatory  3 4 1228/06/202631/05/2021 Mr Michael Friedman

HMOL/05582/16 243 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Mandatory  4 7 1228/06/202631/05/2021 Mr Shiraz Bhattia

HMOL/05626/15 53 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DX Mandatory  3 7 505/07/202607/06/2021 Mr Mohammed Akhtar

HMOL/03254/21 520A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7BS Mandatory  1 3 803/05/202607/06/2021 Mr Lakhbir Singh

HMOL/14357/19 101 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  1 105/07/202607/06/2021 Mr Shidou Liao

HMOL/05009/21 4 Stevens Cottages, High Road, London, NW10 2QB Additional  2 4 505/07/202607/06/2021 Mr Mohammed Adil

HMOL/05059/21 127 Review Road, London, NW2 7BH Mandatory  1 6 1005/07/202607/06/2021 Mr David Narunsky

HMOL/05060/21 2A Temple Road, London, NW2 6QB Selective  1 105/07/202607/06/2021 Mr Mahendra Shivji Patel

HMOL/05061/21 34 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HN Mandatory  2 5 530/06/202607/06/2021 Mr Piyush Amin

HMOL/05062/21 41 Carlton House, Canterbury Terrace, London, NW6 5DX Mandatory  1 4 505/07/202607/06/2021 Mrs Nadira Raja

HMOL/05075/21 28 Belvedere Way, Harrow, HA3 9XG Mandatory  2 5 505/07/202607/06/2021 Mr Kirit Sanghani

HMOL/05076/21 36 BRENTFIELD HOUSE, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Additional  1 3 305/07/202607/06/2021 Halsberry Limited

HMOL/05113/21 22 St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AP Mandatory  3 5 1005/07/202607/06/2021 Mr Phillip Webster

HMOL/00805/15 241 Watford Road, Harrow, HA1 3TU Mandatory  2 4 505/07/202607/06/2021 Mr Jacek Kozak

HMOL/13787/14 129 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AH Mandatory  3 6 712/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Javed Khan

HMOL/07326/15 17 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SB Mandatory  2 6 512/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Denis Dunne

HMOL/09129/20 Flat 3, 60 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AD Mandatory  1 5 512/07/202614/06/2021 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/00276/19 6 Priory House, 36 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7ST Selective  1 112/07/202614/06/2021 Mrs Shanthi Perera

HMOL/05477/16 807 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Mandatory  3 5 612/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Kaldoun Alali

HMOL/00438/19 9 Priory House, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7ST Selective  1 112/07/202614/06/2021 Mrs Shanthi Perera

HMOL/04349/16 37 Braemar Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QW Mandatory  3 9 912/07/202614/06/2021 Mrs Jasumati Asher

HMOL/05375/15 129 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PL Mandatory  2 5 912/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Rizwan Ahmed

HMOL/03513/16 37 Station Road, London, NW10 4UP Mandatory  3 8 1112/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Avinash Tailor

HMOL/05221/21 FLAT 1, 233 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  1 112/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Nanda Kumar

HMOL/05222/21 First Floor Flat, 53 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BP Selective  1 112/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Paul Garred

HMOL/05225/21 Studio 1, 51 Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PU Mandatory  3 6 1212/07/202614/06/2021 Mrs Minal Mepani

HMOL/05227/21 40 Hazelmere Road, London, NW6 7HB Selective  1 112/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Stephen Budd

HMOL/05295/21 Flat A, 95 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QG Selective  1 112/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Frederick Reed

HMOL/05296/21 Flat 44, Nexus Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5AT Selective  4 112/07/202614/06/2021 Ms Seva Zahir Seyidova

HMOL/05299/21 Flat B, 95 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QG Selective  1 112/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Frederick Reed

HMOL/05300/21 Flat 1, 95 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QG Selective  1 107/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Frederick Reed

HMOL/05301/21 Flat 2, 95 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QG Selective  1 112/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Frederick Reed

HMOL/05311/21 Flat 3, 95 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QG Selective  1 112/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Frederick Reed

HMOL/05314/21 Flat 4, 95 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QG Selective  1 112/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Frederick Reed

HMOL/05317/21 Room 5, 95 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QG Selective  1 112/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Frederick Reed

HMOL/05321/21 Room 6, 95 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QG Selective  1 112/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Frederick Reed

HMOL/05283/21 263A Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BQ Selective  1 112/07/202614/06/2021 Mrs Geraldine Smith

HMOL/05285/21 138 ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  1 112/07/202614/06/2021 Miss Fern Potter

HMOL/05158/21 18 Queenscourt, Wembley, HA9 7QU Mandatory  2 2 912/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Mohamad Alqureche

HMOL/05159/21 6 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PE Selective  2 112/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Darren Fuller

HMOL/05170/21 First Floor Flat, 13 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4QA Mandatory  2 3 512/07/202614/06/2021 Mrs Patricia John

HMOL/05178/21 169 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EQ Mandatory  3 4 712/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Andrew Hai

HMOL/05182/21 33 Crest Road, London, NW2 7LY Mandatory  3 5 512/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Daniel Barrett-Nembhard

HMOL/05185/21 217A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JG Mandatory  3 6 805/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Gonzalo Martin

HMOL/05187/21 8 Hillside Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DY Mandatory  2 6 1012/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Jesol Umeria

HMOL/05189/21 99 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SB Selective  2 112/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Folarin Bamgbopa

HMOL/05194/21 128C Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 112/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Liam Rattigan

HMOL/05199/21 278 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JR Mandatory  2 6 512/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/05663/16 74 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RL Mandatory  3 5 1012/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Karsan Bhuva

HMOL/15149/18 91A College Road, London, NW10 5EU Mandatory  2 3 512/07/202614/06/2021 Mr Tim Herniman

HMOL/05466/21 54B Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JD Selective  2 119/07/202621/06/2021 Ms Lorna Burton

HMOL/05467/21 9, CORNMOW DRIVE, Lancaster Road, Willesden, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 119/07/202621/06/2021 Mrs Natasha Reed

HMOL/05468/21 19 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DX Mandatory  3 6 919/07/202621/06/2021 Mr Vakaas Ahmed

HMOL/05487/21 Flat 1, 26 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Selective  3 219/07/202621/06/2021 Lanesra Holdings Ltd

HMOL/05494/21 113 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JP Mandatory  3 5 1019/07/202621/06/2021 Mr Mukesh Patel

HMOL/05555/21 12 Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5BU Mandatory  2 6 1219/07/202621/06/2021 Mr Aadil Shaikh

HMOL/05571/21 33 Humber Road, London, NW2 6EN Mandatory  2 5 519/07/202621/06/2021 Halifax Managment Ltd

HMOL/05573/21 Flat A, 142 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AU Selective  1 119/07/202621/06/2021 Mrs Eugenie Hinton

HMOL/05576/21 49 Tennyson Road, London, NW6 7RU Selective  2 119/07/202621/06/2021 Mr Christopher Ward

HMOL/05577/21 8 Grosvenor Studios, Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2AF Additional  2 4 519/07/202621/06/2021 Mr Russell Park

HMOL/05578/21 3 Stonebridge Way, Wembley, HA9 6NR Additional  1 4 519/07/202621/06/2021 Mrs Manisha Avhad

HMOL/05581/21 46 Windsor Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9AW Mandatory  3 4 1019/07/202621/06/2021 Real Glocal Ltd

HMOL/05582/21 24B Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RR Selective  2 119/07/202621/06/2021 Harlesden Holdings Limited

HMOL/05583/21 4 ARTISAN QUARTER, Wellington Road, London, NW10 5GJ Selective  3 119/07/202621/06/2021 Abacus Estates

HMOL/05584/21 24B Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EG Selective  1 119/07/202621/06/2021 Miss Anna Hay

HMOL/05585/21 31 GRANGE COURT, Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SH Selective  1 119/07/202621/06/2021 Mrs Geraldine Smith

HMOL/05588/21 9 Tennyson Road, London, NW6 7RT Additional  2 3 519/07/202621/06/2021 Mr Terry Catchpole

HMOL/05593/21 141 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PN Selective  1 119/07/202621/06/2021 Mr Timothy O'Sullivan

HMOL/05470/21 5A The Broadway, Wembley, HA9 8JT Mandatory  2 5 519/07/202621/06/2021 Mr Ali Alkateb

HMOL/05472/21 95 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DQ Mandatory  3 4 819/07/202621/06/2021 Mr Mukeshbhai Patel

HMOL/05473/21 53A Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UR Additional  1 3 519/07/202621/06/2021 Adilsons Property Partnership

HMOL/05476/21 70A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SX Selective  2 119/07/202621/06/2021 Mrs Geraldine Smith

HMOL/05477/21 Apartment 10, Zahra House, 866 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5BU Selective  1 119/07/202621/06/2021 Ms Ruth Tobbell

HMOL/05478/21 20 Aqua House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FF Additional  6 2 419/07/202621/06/2021 Mr James Inskip

HMOL/05480/21 FLAT 2, 18 Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  1 119/07/202621/06/2021 Mr Chandu Badiani

HMOL/05481/21 109 Tanfield Avenue, Neasden, London, NW2 7SB Selective  2 119/07/202621/06/2021 Mr Costas Mouyiaris

HMOL/05483/21 65 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BP Mandatory  3 10 1819/07/202621/06/2021 Mrs Caroline Lewis

HMOL/05601/21 31 Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Mandatory  3 6 1119/07/202621/06/2021 Mr Imran Khan

HMOL/05137/21 Flat 1 and Flat 2, 249 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QG Selective  1 219/07/202621/06/2021 Mr Abe Rubin

HMOL/01531/17 121 Crest Road, London, NW2 7NA Mandatory  2 6 1019/07/202621/06/2021 Berkeley London Investments Limited

HMOL/05282/21 50B Anson Road, London, NW2 6AD Selective  2 119/07/202621/06/2021 Mr Mezan Choudhury

HMOL/08307/15 1 Springwell Avenue, London, NW10 4HN Mandatory  3 7 1219/07/202621/06/2021 Ms Sarah Metcalfe

HMOL/02415/20 102A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TU Additional  1 2 419/07/202621/06/2021 Miss Emma Minford

HMOL/04174/16 48 Oaklands Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6DH Mandatory  3 7 1319/07/202621/06/2021 Mr Vakaas Ahmed

HMOL/00274/19 3 Priory House, 36 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7ST Selective  4 126/07/202628/06/2021 Mrs Shanthi Perera

HMOL/05681/21 15C Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Selective  1 126/07/202628/06/2021 Miss Neeta Oza

HMOL/05684/21 44 Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JA Selective  2 126/07/202628/06/2021 Mrs Venetia Wilks

HMOL/05688/21 Flat 11, Kyle House, 38 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7GZ Selective  1 126/07/202628/06/2021 Mr Nykolas Bromley

HMOL/05691/21 7 Craik Court, Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5HL Selective  1 126/07/202628/06/2021 Mr Mark Ackroyd

HMOL/05692/21 36 Crone Court, Denmark Road, London, NW6 5BU Selective  1 126/07/202628/06/2021 Mr Mark Ackroyd

HMOL/05659/21 48 Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PT Mandatory  3 6 1026/07/202628/06/2021 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/05660/21 Flat 2, Canterbury House, Canterbury Road, London, NW6 5FR Selective  2 126/07/202628/06/2021 Mr William Page

HMOL/05661/21 FLAT 4, 18 Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  1 226/07/202628/06/2021 Mr Chandu Badiani

HMOL/05662/21 FLAT 1, 18 Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  1 126/07/202628/06/2021 Mr Chandu Badiani

HMOL/01572/21 39 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UE Mandatory  3 5 1026/07/202628/06/2021 Mr Domingo Mercado Javonillo

HMOL/05966/21 56B Greyhound Road, London, NW10 5QG Selective  1 102/08/202605/07/2021 Mr Uchenna Amobi

HMOL/05973/21 323B Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Additional  2 3 502/08/202605/07/2021 Mr Edward Stonehill

HMOL/05975/21 5 Bowles Court, 57 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AP Additional  1 3 502/08/202605/07/2021 Oli Investments Limited

HMOL/05977/21 Flat 4, 26 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Selective  3 102/08/202605/07/2021 Lanesra Holdings Ltd

HMOL/06051/21 72 Deanscroft Avenue, London, NW9 8EN Mandatory  3 6 502/08/202605/07/2021 Dr Fouad Shat

HMOL/03865/21 58A Linden Avenue, London, NW10 5RG Mandatory  1 3 307/06/202605/07/2021 Ms Nighatsultana Janab

HMOL/09113/20 15C Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PS Additional  2 3 506/08/202609/07/2021 Mrs Christine Hynde

HMOL/06233/21 Flat 20, Scholars House, 36 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7GF Selective  4 109/08/202612/07/2021 Ms Jo Radcliffe

HMOL/06237/21 63B Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LL Selective  3 109/08/202612/07/2021 Ms Ama Ocansey

HMOL/06249/21 26 Ridley Road, London, NW10 5UA Selective  1 209/08/202612/07/2021 Mrs Louisa Nash

HMOL/06226/21 Flat 3, 23 Cholmondeley Avenue, London, NW10 5XP Selective  2 109/08/202612/07/2021 Kudu Investments Ltd

HMOL/06227/21 Flat 2, 23 Cholmondeley Avenue, London, NW10 5XP Selective  1 209/08/202612/07/2021 Mr Edward Hutley

HMOL/06228/21 Flat 1, 23 Cholmondeley Avenue, London, NW10 5XP Additional  1 2 409/08/202612/07/2021 Kudu Investments Ltd

HMOL/06313/21 33A Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BA Selective  1 109/08/202612/07/2021 Mr Sandeep Hanspaul

HMOL/06314/21 34 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Additional  1 2 409/08/202612/07/2021 Mr Alan Clough

HMOL/06315/21 Flat 2, 233 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  1 109/08/202612/07/2021 Mr Robert Budge

HMOL/06316/21 Flat 3, 233 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  1 209/08/202612/07/2021 Mr Robert Budge

HMOL/06319/21 110A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JP Selective  3 109/08/202612/07/2021 Ms Andrea Wulf

HMOL/06325/21 18 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PE Selective  3 109/08/202612/07/2021 Mr Gerard Ryan

HMOL/06326/21 43 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DE Additional  2 4 509/08/202612/07/2021 Mr Israel Krausz

HMOL/06331/21 Flat 7, Scholars House, 36 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7GF Selective  1 109/08/202612/07/2021 Ms Ella Martensson

HMOL/06335/21 Flat 41, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 109/08/202612/07/2021 Guy Watson

HMOL/06394/21 9D St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  1 109/08/202612/07/2021 Miss Aqsa Iqbal

HMOL/06395/21 60C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  2 109/08/202612/07/2021 Ms Ronita Dutta

HMOL/06396/21 43 Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SB Selective  2 109/08/202612/07/2021 Mr Premji Mepani

HMOL/06279/21 38 Maundeby Walk, London, NW10 2TG Selective  2 109/08/202612/07/2021 Mr Mohamed Hussein Surve

HMOL/06280/21 19 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 109/08/202612/07/2021 Ms Lijuan Song

HMOL/06281/21 45B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NB Selective  2 109/08/202612/07/2021 Mr Behnam Maghzian

HMOL/06282/21 121 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2XB Mandatory  2 5 909/08/202612/07/2021 Ms Christine Bouilly

HMOL/06390/21 21 REGAL COURT, 169 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PZ Selective  2 209/08/202612/07/2021 Mr Rupert Samuel

HMOL/06465/21 20 Sylvester Road, Wembley, HA0 3AB Additional  1 4 516/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Otis Pinnock

HMOL/06467/21 85A Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Selective  1 110/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Asif Chaudhary

HMOL/06468/21 85B Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Selective  1 116/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Asif Chaudhary

HMOL/06473/21 85C Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Selective  2 116/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Asif Chaudhary

HMOL/06474/21 Flat 4, 233 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  1 116/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Robert Budge

HMOL/06475/21 FLAT 6, 233 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  1 116/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Robert Budge

HMOL/06476/21 Flat 7, 233 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  1 116/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Robert Budge

HMOL/06477/21 FLAT 8, 233 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  1 116/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Robert Budge

HMOL/06482/21 319A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Additional  1 2 416/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Edward Stonehill

HMOL/06487/21 14 Cedar Lodge, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UL Additional  1 3 516/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Farhad Soltani

HMOL/06340/21 2 Artisan Quarter, Wellington Road, London, NW10 5GJ Selective  3 116/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Craig Norman

HMOL/06229/21 First Floor Flat, 44 Langler Road, London, NW10 5TL Selective  2 216/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Graham Bell

HMOL/05418/16 54 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 3QU Mandatory  3 7 1216/08/202619/07/2021 Little Acorns Real Estate Limited

HMOL/06052/21 Flat 2, 324A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  2 116/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Mohammad Hussain

HMOL/05469/21 7 Ashcombe Park, London, NW2 7QU Mandatory  3 6 916/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Vakaas Ahmed

HMOL/06491/21 32A Burton Road, London, NW6 7LW Selective  2 116/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Will Partridge

HMOL/06495/21 39 Ravensworth Road, London, NW10 5NP Mandatory  3 5 516/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Mark Walsh

HMOL/06498/21 Flat D, 64D Dyne Road, London, NW6 7DS Selective  2 116/08/202619/07/2021 Mrs Roberta Sands

HMOL/06501/21 167C Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AY Selective  2 116/08/202619/07/2021 Ms Shi Wu

HMOL/06505/21 116 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QJ Additional  3 4 516/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/06506/21 81 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8JZ Mandatory  2 3 510/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Ragavendrawo Ramdoo

HMOL/06507/21 103 Whitmore Gardens, London, NW10 5HE Selective  2 116/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Jack Stow

HMOL/06509/21 70D Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SX Additional  1 2 416/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Costas Mouyiaris

HMOL/06510/21 35B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Selective  1 116/08/202619/07/2021 Mr Anthony Gale

HMOL/06511/21 Flat 3 5 and 7, 26 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Additional  3 3 416/08/202619/07/2021 Lanesra Holding LTD

HMOL/03500/16 21 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 3RE Mandatory  916/08/202619/07/2021 Mr J Kozak

HMOL/05873/15 28 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RZ Mandatory  4 6 1116/08/202619/07/2021 Mr R Huss

HMOL/08750/15 269A High Road, London, NW10 2RX Mandatory  2 8 523/08/202626/07/2021 Mr Emile Fadel

HMOL/06717/21 Flat 1, Claridge House, 91 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5TN Additional  1 3 523/08/202626/07/2021 Mr Timothy Clough

HMOL/06728/21 4 FIONA COURT, Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 123/08/202626/07/2021 Mr Kamaldeep Rai

HMOL/00240/16 30 Alric Avenue, London, NW10 8RB Mandatory  3 4 523/08/202626/07/2021 Kirsty Okonkwo

HMOL/18750/15 81 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UY Mandatory  3 10 1023/08/202626/07/2021 Mr Michael Horgan

HMOL/00584/19 34B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  2 223/08/202626/07/2021 Mr Daniel Tsang

HMOL/05916/20 11 Kenneth Crescent, London, NW2 4PS Mandatory  3 9 1023/08/202626/07/2021 Majid Ishaque

HMOL/06343/21 Flat 46, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Additional  1 2 423/08/202626/07/2021
HMOL/04346/16 161 Chalklands, Wembley, HA9 9DU Mandatory  2 5 523/08/202626/07/2021 Mr Ashok Majevadia

HMOL/12895/19 128B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6SB Selective  1 130/08/202602/08/2021 Mr Angus Piers Calton Currie

HMOL/01055/20 20 Langton Road, London, NW2 6QA Selective  1 130/08/202602/08/2021 Mr James Lyon-Shaw

HMOL/06841/21 168 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JE Mandatory  3 6 830/08/202602/08/2021 Mr Laxman Manji

HMOL/06857/21 39 Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SB Selective  1 130/08/202602/08/2021 Mr Toby Underwood

HMOL/06927/21 58C Chichester Road, London, NW6 5QS Selective  1 130/08/202602/08/2021 Mr Lennart Wallman

HMOL/06951/21 17E Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HU Additional  1 3 530/08/202602/08/2021 Ms Madge Herraghty

HMOL/06952/21 77 Church Road, London, NW10 9EG Additional  2 4 530/08/202602/08/2021 Mr Kaleb Haile

HMOL/06953/21 65 Wendover Road, London, NW10 4RX Mandatory  3 5 1030/08/202602/08/2021 Mr Prabhjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/06954/21 14 Plympton Avenue, London, NW6 7TJ Selective  2 130/08/202602/08/2021 Mr David Tong

HMOL/06955/21 52A Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  1 130/08/202602/08/2021 Mr Upendra Mohanlal Khatri

HMOL/06956/21 9 Avondale Avenue, London, NW2 7PD Selective  2 130/08/202602/08/2021 Ms Helen Kacouris

HMOL/06958/21 12 FAIRFIELD COURT, Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3TS Selective  1 130/08/202602/08/2021 Mrs Vijayaben Anda

HMOL/06959/21 23 Stuart Road, London, NW6 5LS Mandatory  3 5 1030/08/202602/08/2021 Mr Sailesh Kerai

HMOL/06960/21 17A Berens Road, London, NW10 5DX Selective  2 130/08/202602/08/2021 NVP Property Limited

HMOL/06962/21 FLAT G, WARFIELD YARD, Warfield Road, London, NW10 5JY Selective  1 130/08/202602/08/2021 Ms Linda Eze

HMOL/06966/21 53 Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JE Mandatory  2 5 530/08/202602/08/2021 NVP Property Ltd

HMOL/07021/21 6 Torbay Road, London, NW6 7DY Selective  3 130/08/202602/08/2021 Ms Antonietta Moscaritolo

HMOL/04032/15 16 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QE Mandatory  3 4 730/08/202602/08/2021 Mrs Elizabeth Farnos

HMOL/07692/16 First Floor Flat, 28 Claremont Road, London, W9 3DZ Mandatory  2 6 630/08/202602/08/2021 Mr Petru Lucuta

HMOL/05078/21 54 BRENTFIELD HOUSE, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Additional  1 3 330/08/202602/08/2021 Halsberry Limited

HMOL/05485/21 16B College Parade, Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RN Additional  2 3 430/08/202602/08/2021 Mr Craig Sanders

HMOL/05474/21 65 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7JH Additional  2 4 530/08/202602/08/2021 Miss Susan Mintias

HMOL/05594/21 27B Cholmondeley Avenue, London, NW10 5XP Additional  2 4 530/08/202602/08/2021 Mr Shamji Kanbi

HMOL/06592/21 61C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AJ Selective  1 130/08/202602/08/2021 Mrs Victoria Peterson

HMOL/13511/14 68 Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EE Mandatory  3 6 930/08/202602/08/2021 Mrs Naomi Brightwell

HMOL/08463/20 50A Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JD Additional  1 2 430/08/202602/08/2021 Miss Elizabeth Erskine

HMOL/05378/20 Flat 21, Nexus Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5AT Selective  4 106/09/202609/08/2021 Mr Kevin Johnston

HMOL/06720/21 21A Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 106/09/202609/08/2021 Mr Thomas Folliard

HMOL/06724/21 35 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 106/09/202609/08/2021 Mr Greg Helmich

HMOL/07043/21 58A Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UN Selective  1 106/09/202609/08/2021 Ms Joanna Goff

HMOL/07073/21 225A Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BQ Selective  1 106/09/202609/08/2021 Mr Darren Smith

HMOL/07077/21 127 Crest Road, London, NW2 7NA Mandatory  3 5 1006/09/202609/08/2021 Dr Thomas & Joseph Rassam

HMOL/07079/21 26 Cholmondeley Avenue, London, NW10 5XN Selective  3 106/09/202609/08/2021 Mr Danny Cogan

HMOL/07080/21 9 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TT Mandatory  3 5 506/09/202609/08/2021 Mrs Kamaljit Roopra

HMOL/07145/21 21A Kilburn Lane, London, W10 4AE Selective  3 206/09/202609/08/2021 Mr James Sheehan

HMOL/07163/21 98A Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HH Selective  1 106/09/202609/08/2021 Ms Eileen Lam

HMOL/07171/21 81B College Road, London, NW10 5ES Selective  2 106/09/202609/08/2021 Mr Karl Noonan

HMOL/07187/21 157 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UZ Mandatory  2 4 506/09/202609/08/2021 Mr Kanji Khimji Jesani

HMOL/07193/21 35A Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SE Selective  1 106/09/202609/08/2021 Ms Ursula Thiessen

HMOL/07204/21 15A Berens Road, London, NW10 5DX Selective  1 206/09/202609/08/2021 Mr Jose Varela Novo

HMOL/07209/21 106B Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JB Additional  2 3 506/09/202609/08/2021 Mr Peter Milesaway Property LimitedMiles

HMOL/05065/20 Room 3, 32 Lushington Road, London, NW10 5UU Selective  2 106/09/202609/08/2021 Mr Akash Oraha

HMOL/05116/15 19 Northwick Avenue, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0AA Mandatory  3 5 506/09/202609/08/2021 Mr Cyrus Bhote

HMOL/03547/19 188A Church Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9NP Mandatory  1 3 506/09/202609/08/2021 Mr Anthony Moussaioff

HMOL/09555/16 12 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1ER Mandatory  3 4 506/09/202609/08/2021 Ms Julia Hanika

HMOL/07051/16 60A High Road, London, NW10 2PU Mandatory  3 6 813/09/202616/08/2021 Ms Fiona Mc Loughlin

HMOL/10451/15 32 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JE Mandatory  3 2 1013/09/202616/08/2021 Ms Beverley Muhammad

HMOL/05911/20 FLAT 5, 54 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  2 113/09/202616/08/2021 Mr Richard Barca

HMOL/04996/20 Flat 2, 54 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  2 113/09/202616/08/2021 Mr Richard Barca

HMOL/07175/21 73B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 113/09/202616/08/2021 Mr Richard Jorgensen Turner Estate AgentsTurner

HMOL/08465/16 52 Hazeldean Road, London, NW10 8QU Mandatory  3 5 713/09/202616/08/2021 Mrs Amrit Varsani

HMOL/05646/20 3 Chartley Parade, North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QP Selective  3 113/09/202616/08/2021 Mr Jonathan England

HMOL/05392/20 Flat 2, 19 Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LJ Mandatory  1 3 513/09/202616/08/2021 Ms Susan Michelson

HMOL/13903/15 7 St James Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4LH Mandatory  1 5 1013/09/202616/08/2021 ABC Housing Group Limited

HMOL/11384/15 14 Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SR Mandatory  2 7 813/09/202616/08/2021 Mr Domingo Javonillo

HMOL/08795/17 1 Dalmeny Close, Wembley, HA0 2EU Mandatory  2 5 513/09/202616/08/2021 Mr Brendan Monaghan

HMOL/09301/16 1 Heather Road, London, NW2 7ND Mandatory  3 5 1013/09/202616/08/2021 Mr Samir Jakupovic

HMOL/04854/20 6 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BE Additional  2 3 513/09/202616/08/2021 Ms Anna Jakubowska

HMOL/00509/16 53A Anson Road, London, NW2 3UY Additional  2 3 413/09/202616/08/2021 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/07292/21 75 Review Road, London, NW2 7BG Mandatory  2 5 513/09/202616/08/2021 Mr Dheeraj Bajpai

HMOL/07293/21 13 Kingsway, Wembley, HA9 7QP Mandatory  2 9 1013/09/202616/08/2021 Ms Christine Bouilly

HMOL/07259/21 27A Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Selective  2 113/09/202616/08/2021 Mr Kirit Knights Property LtdPopat

HMOL/07280/21 6A Oxford Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5SL Selective  1 113/09/202616/08/2021 Ms Michelle Wedderburn

HMOL/07289/21 St Mary's Vicarage, 77 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2TS Selective  2 120/09/202616/08/2021 Mr Micheal Lewis

HMOL/07290/21 19A Buchanan Gardens, Willesden, London, NW10 5AD Selective  1 113/09/202616/08/2021 Mrs Angela Joshi

HMOL/07297/21 Flat Ground Floor, 42 Mora Road, London, NW2 6TG Additional  1 4 501/12/202616/08/2021 Mrs Maria Guadalupe Suazo Bernandez

HMOL/07298/21 564B North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QA Selective  2 113/09/202616/08/2021 Mr Efstratios Filis

HMOL/07299/21 14A Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  2 113/09/202616/08/2021 Ms Michelle Coleman

HMOL/07300/21 127A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TD Selective  1 113/09/202616/08/2021 Mr Anthony Thompson

HMOL/07301/21 3 Lancia House, 9 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6GS Selective  3 113/09/202616/08/2021 Wilcroft

HMOL/07303/21 119 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BA Additional  2 2 513/09/202616/08/2021 Mrs Beenmaythe Baboolal

HMOL/07304/21 17A Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SB Selective  1 113/09/202616/08/2021 Mr Sandeep Chaudhary

HMOL/07305/21 111 Holland Road, London, NW10 5AT Mandatory  3 4 513/09/202616/08/2021 Mrs Andreya Townsend

HMOL/07307/21 60 Springfield Gardens, London, NW9 0SA Additional  2 2 513/09/202616/08/2021 Mrs Linda Street

HMOL/07308/21 70B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Selective  1 113/09/202616/08/2021 Mrs Ann Lewin

HMOL/07309/21 100 Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NN Mandatory  3 7 1013/09/202616/08/2021 Mr Obada Sawalha

HMOL/07311/21 82 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5SN Selective  3 113/09/202616/08/2021 Mrs Sarah Marcon

HMOL/07313/21 112 Watling Gardens, London, NW2 3UB Selective  10 113/09/202616/08/2021 Mrs Ruma Kabir

HMOL/07329/21 56 Crone Court, Denmark Road, London, NW6 5BX Selective  113/09/202616/08/2021 Mr Mark Dot Dot Dot Property LtdAckroyd

HMOL/07354/21 Flat 45, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 213/09/202616/08/2021 Mr Guy Watson

HMOL/07365/21 7 Sherborne Gardens, London, NW9 9TE Mandatory  3 5 513/09/202616/08/2021 Mrs Marcia Connell

HMOL/07295/21 13 Indigo House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FA Additional  1 4 413/09/202616/08/2021 Miss Yao Chang

HMOL/07337/21 1 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 113/09/202616/08/2021 Mrs Josephine Elizabeth Duncan

HMOL/07338/21 3 Monterey Studios, 239 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BSMandatory  3 5 513/09/202616/08/2021 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/07386/21 105 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SE Additional  2 4 520/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Ali Tahir

HMOL/07392/21 4B Anson Road, London, NW2 3UT Selective  1 120/09/202623/08/2021 Miss Meenu Banndary

HMOL/07398/21 FLAT 3, 102 High Street, London, NW10 4SL Selective  1 120/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Akbar Westfield Estates LtdAli

HMOL/07441/21 Flat 12, Scholars House, 36 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7GF Selective  4 120/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Sunit Patel

HMOL/07446/21 62A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Selective  1 120/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Jesus Merchan

HMOL/07457/21 3 Library Apartments, Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JA Selective  1 120/09/202623/08/2021 Mr David Salmon

HMOL/03748/15 25 Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Mandatory  2 6 720/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Tehfur Iqbal

HMOL/07488/21 61B Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EL Selective  1 120/09/202623/08/2021 Ms Katherine Ives

HMOL/07497/21 10 Avenue House, 18-26 All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 5AP Selective  2 120/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Jagtar Singh Virdi

HMOL/07501/21 9 Avenue House, All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 5AP Selective  2 120/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Jagtar Singh Virdi

HMOL/07503/21 5 Aston Mews, 103 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AN Additional  1 2 420/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Mervyn Bennett

HMOL/07531/21 Flat 4, 7 Banister Road, London, W10 4AG Selective  7 120/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Gerson Barnett

HMOL/07532/21 45A Milman Road, London, NW6 6EG Selective  1 120/09/202623/08/2021 Miss Salvija Matonyte

HMOL/07525/21 23 Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 120/09/202623/08/2021 Ms Minasrel Patel

HMOL/07542/21 15 CRAIK COURT, Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5HL Selective  1 120/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Mark Ackroyd

HMOL/07562/21 2A Queenscourt, Wembley, HA9 7QU Mandatory  3 7 1020/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Szymon Zarzycki

HMOL/07563/21 68A Glengall Road, London, NW6 7ER Selective  1 120/09/202623/08/2021 Mrs Nisha Tanna

HMOL/07565/21 13 Rockhall Road, London, NW2 6DT Mandatory  3 6 520/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/07642/21 Flat 17, 7 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BX Selective  1 127/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Bahjat Murabet

HMOL/06487/15 888 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TE Mandatory  3 5 520/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Seamus Thornton

HMOL/08581/15 2 Owen Way, London, NW10 0UB Mandatory  3 2 520/09/202623/08/2021 Mrs Kantaben Kara

HMOL/07545/21 5 Selbie Avenue, London, NW10 2UT Selective  1 120/09/202623/08/2021 Mrs Hirsa Saleh

HMOL/07546/21 25A Northview Crescent, Neasden, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 120/09/202623/08/2021 Mrs Jane Adepetu

HMOL/07547/21 7 Alderside Apartments, 35 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6BF Selective  2 220/09/202623/08/2021 Miss Ravine Mann

HMOL/07548/21 119 Carlton House, Canterbury Terrace, London, NW6 5DU Selective  1 120/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Mark Ackroyd

HMOL/07558/21 13 Georgian Court, Wembley, HA9 6QG Mandatory  3 4 520/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Fiqiri Zyberaj

HMOL/07560/21 52 Clifford Way, London, NW10 1AN Selective  1 120/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Luca Alongi

HMOL/06598/20 69 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7SS Mandatory  2 6 520/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Akbar Ali

HMOL/09313/16 70 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BS Mandatory  3 9 1820/09/202623/08/2021 LSK Properties Ltd

HMOL/09249/16 48 Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DS Mandatory  3 3 1120/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Monojir Ali

HMOL/09389/15 89 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PG Mandatory  3 7 1020/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/09320/15 55 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LD Mandatory  3 5 1020/09/202623/08/2021 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05685/15 181 Watford Road, Harrow, HA1 3UA Mandatory  3 6 1020/08/202623/08/2021 Mr Robin Marshall

HMOL/01052/15 25 Jeymer Avenue, London, NW2 4PJ Mandatory  2 2 1220/09/202623/08/2021 Miss Zara Chaudhary

HMOL/04922/15 22 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AB Mandatory  1 5 920/09/202623/08/2021 Jaspal BHAMRA

HMOL/06670/21 16 GRANGE COURT, Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SH Selective  3 120/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Velautham Sivanathan

HMOL/05031/18 31A High Road, London, NW10 2TE Mandatory  3 6 820/09/202623/08/2021 Mrs Christine Bouilly

HMOL/04645/15 234A High Road, London, NW10 2NX Mandatory  3 420/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Malik Ramzan

HMOL/07105/15 47 Ashcombe Park, London, NW2 7QU Mandatory  3 5 820/09/202623/08/2021 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/00625/15 20 Kingsley Road, London, NW6 7RJ Mandatory  3 5 520/09/202623/08/2021 Mr William McManus

HMOL/19040/15 115 Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PX Mandatory  2 2 520/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Harish Gorsia

HMOL/06590/16 20 Sherrick Green Road, London, NW10 1LD Mandatory  3 720/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Kok Yee Chong

HMOL/09026/16 71 Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5BH Mandatory  3 7 1020/09/202623/08/2021 Mr John Christopher Horgan

HMOL/02878/21 31 Crest Road, London, NW2 7LY Mandatory  3 4 1220/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Sajid Mughal

HMOL/04450/16 236A High Road, London, NW10 2NX Mandatory  3 4 820/09/202623/08/2021 Mr Malik Ramzan

HMOL/06388/21 41 Ashford Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6TR Mandatory  2 2 1020/09/202623/08/2021 Ms Purbai Bhimji Mavji Patel

HMOL/06283/21 108A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RT Selective  1 120/09/202623/08/2021 Mr James Feeney

HMOL/06284/21 50 CARLTON HOUSE, Canterbury Terrace, London, NW6 5DX Selective  1 120/09/202623/08/2021 Mrs Sanjana Jansari

HMOL/06974/21 83D Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BB Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Ms Natalie Wood

HMOL/02438/19 12E Anson Road, London, NW2 3UT Selective  2 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/02441/19 Flat 2, 139 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HY Selective  3 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/02445/19 Flat 6, 175 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  5 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/02446/19 12D Burton Road, London, NW6 7LW Selective  2 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/02447/19 Flat 5, 175 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  5 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/02448/19 12E Burton Road, London, NW6 7LW Selective  5 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/02450/19 Flat 3, 175 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  3 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/02454/19 156A Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UU Selective  2 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/02455/19 Flat 1, Adil House, Aldershot Road, London, NW6 7LD Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/02456/19 43A Tennyson Road, London, NW6 7RT Selective  2 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/02457/19 173C Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  2 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/15382/18 156B Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UU Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/15419/18 12C Anson Road, London, NW2 3UT Selective  2 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Ltd

HMOL/15440/18 12A Burton Road, London, NW6 7LW Selective  5 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/02459/19 Flat 2, Adil House, Aldershot Road, London, NW6 7LD Selective  2 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilson Properties Ltd

HMOL/02462/19 Flat 3, Adil House, Aldershot Road, London, NW6 7LD Selective  3 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilson Properties Ltd

HMOL/02465/19 17C Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RB Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/02467/19 86C Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NT Selective  3 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/02474/19 1A Oaklands Mews, London, NW2 6DQ Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/02475/19 1 Oaklands Mews, London, NW2 6DQ Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/02481/19 12B Burton Road, London, NW6 7LW Selective  5 127/09/202630/08/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/07823/21 60C Chichester Road, London, NW6 5QS Selective  2 127/09/202630/08/2021 Ms Annie Duong

HMOL/07834/21 29A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LH Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Mrs April Alsari

HMOL/07835/21 15 Dermot Terrace, Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AHAdditional  3 4 527/09/202630/08/2021 Mr Li Ang

HMOL/07836/21 4B Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NH Selective  3 227/09/202630/08/2021 Mrs Louise Potts

HMOL/07837/21 33 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Mrs Bharti Dodhia

HMOL/07839/21 84D Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QA Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Mr Reuben James Ford

HMOL/07840/21 38 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Additional  1 2 427/09/202630/08/2021 Mr Ashidiq Bin Ghazali

HMOL/07841/21 110A Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5XY Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Mrs Patricia Howells

HMOL/07842/21 127 Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Additional  1 3 527/09/202630/08/2021 Ms Nour Kader

HMOL/07843/21 301A Kilburn Lane, Maida Hill, London, W9 3EG Additional  2 4 727/09/202630/08/2021 Mr Kamal Patel

HMOL/07844/21 Flats 1-6, 32 Ashcombe Park, London, NW2 7QT Mandatory  2 6 1027/09/202630/08/2021 Mr David Narunsky

HMOL/07846/21 28B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AY Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Mr William McManus

HMOL/07848/21 2 Ravensworth Road, London, NW10 5NR Selective  1 227/09/202630/08/2021 Miss Abiola Banjoko

HMOL/07850/21 First Floor Flat, 106 Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DP Additional  2 3 527/09/202630/08/2021 Mr Shamji Pindoria

HMOL/07852/21 2 Woodside End, Wembley, HA0 1UR Mandatory  3 7 1427/09/202630/08/2021 Mr Temmam Saadi

HMOL/07853/21 47B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  3 127/09/202630/08/2021 Mr Joseph Smallwood

HMOL/07854/21 39C Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BA Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Ms Noemi de los Angeles Perez Vasquez

HMOL/07855/21 55 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BP Additional  1 2 527/09/202630/08/2021 Ms Gemma Farnworth

HMOL/07857/21 112 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PJ Selective  2 127/09/202630/08/2021 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/07861/21 26B Streatley Road, London, NW6 7LS Additional  2 3 427/09/202630/08/2021 Miss Sophia Colville

HMOL/07862/21 26A Streatley Road, London, NW6 7LS Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Miss Sophia Colville

HMOL/07782/21 26 Streatley Road, London, NW6 7LS Selective  1 227/09/202630/08/2021 Miss Sophia Colville

HMOL/07783/21 74 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NY Mandatory  2 6 827/09/202630/08/2021 Miss Eleanor Ho

HMOL/07787/21 3 Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DJ Selective  3 127/09/202630/08/2021 Mrs Lucy Hallett

HMOL/07775/21 123B Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BH Mandatory  1 6 727/09/202630/08/2021 Ms Christine Bouilly

HMOL/07776/21 51A Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LT Additional  2 3 527/09/202630/08/2021 Miss Selena Cawley

HMOL/07652/21 Flat 15, 7 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BX Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Mr Bahjat Murabet

HMOL/07659/21 32B Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JD Mandatory  2 3 527/09/202630/08/2021 Mr Frederic Voillemot

HMOL/07670/21 105B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Mrs Leonie Stein

HMOL/07689/21 54 CHARTWELL COURT, 151 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DW Mandatory  2 4 527/09/202630/08/2021 Dr Seyed Omid Masoud

HMOL/07690/21 105D Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EG Mandatory  3 5 527/09/202630/08/2021 Mr Ashvin Dabasia

HMOL/07598/21 13 Regal Building, 75 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BBAdditional  1 2 327/09/202630/08/2021 Mrs Joanna Catherine Riggs

HMOL/07609/21 55A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TA Selective  4 127/09/202630/08/2021 Ms Anahita Khayrkhah

HMOL/07615/21 4 Mandarin Court, Mitchellbrook Way, London, NW10 8PF Additional  1 4 427/09/202630/08/2021 Star Factor UK Ltd

HMOL/07621/21 7 Second Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QF Additional  3 4 527/09/202630/08/2021 Mr Dipesh Bhudia

HMOL/07625/21 10 Hoopers Yard, Kimberley Road, London, NW6 7EJ Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Mrs Kathryn Timlin

HMOL/07640/21 24 Gladstone Court, Anson Road, London, NW2 4LA Selective  4 227/09/202630/08/2021 Mr Qinmin Zeng

HMOL/07529/21 Flat 5, 7 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BX Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Mr Bahjat Murabet

HMOL/07534/21 Flat 11, 7 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BX Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Sandpiper Securities Ltd

HMOL/07539/21 30 Mapesbury Court, 59 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PU Selective  1 127/09/202630/08/2021 Mrs Claire Simms

HMOL/07486/21 3 Oxenpark Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9SY Mandatory  1 5 527/09/202630/08/2021 Mr Chizi Etitinwo

HMOL/14551/19 86A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UU Additional  2 4 404/10/202606/09/2021 Mr Vijayasingam Rathakiritharan

HMOL/14436/14 40 Doyle Gardens, London, NW10 3DA Mandatory  2 4 504/10/202606/09/2021 Mr Peter Sharpe

HMOL/09840/16 32C Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DD Mandatory  3 9 1504/10/202606/09/2021 Mr Costas Hadjipanayi

HMOL/07335/21 Flat 10, 7 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BX Selective  1 104/10/202606/09/2021 Mr Bahjat Sandpiper Securities LtdMurabet

HMOL/07788/21 507 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QG Mandatory  1 5 704/10/202606/09/2021 Mr Ken Mukiibi

HMOL/07949/21 Flat 13, 7 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BX Selective  1 104/10/202606/09/2021 Mr Bahjat Sandpiper Securities LtdMurabet

HMOL/07768/21 11 Spencer Road, Wembley, HA0 3SE Mandatory  2 2 504/10/202606/09/2021 Mr Martin Shackleford

HMOL/02458/19 29 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Selective  1 104/10/202606/09/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/07999/21 11A Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BB Mandatory  2 3 504/10/202606/09/2021 Ms Chuanzi Xing

HMOL/07342/15 49 Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DZ Mandatory  3 3 505/10/202607/09/2021 Mrs Amarjit Kaur Dhesi

HMOL/08003/21 14A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Selective  1 111/10/202613/09/2021 Mr Savas Tanis

HMOL/08014/21 FLAT 4, 56 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BH Additional  1 2 418/10/202613/09/2021 Dr Matthew Rosen-Marsh

HMOL/08029/21 62A St Gabriels Road, London, NW2 4SA Selective  1 111/10/202613/09/2021 Ms Azra Moiz

HMOL/08101/21 56A Hiley Road, London, NW10 5PS Selective  1 111/10/202613/09/2021 Miss Natasha Bondy

HMOL/08137/21 6 Astley Avenue, London, NW2 4AD Selective  3 111/10/202613/09/2021 Ms Anastasia Atanesyan

HMOL/08188/21 870 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TE Additional  2 4 511/10/202613/09/2021 Mr Shane Patrick Woods

HMOL/07963/21 118 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PJ Selective  1 111/10/202613/09/2021 Ms Pramila Khatri

HMOL/07781/21 8 Carlton House, Canterbury Terrace, London, NW6 5DY Mandatory  1 3 511/10/202613/09/2021 Mr Abdelgani Ahmed Idris Jubara

HMOL/07296/21 8 Fairfield Court, Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3TS Selective  1 111/10/202613/09/2021 Mr Naresh Jesani

HMOL/03644/15 226 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3LG Mandatory  2 2 918/10/202613/09/2021 Mr Michael Kahn

HMOL/10449/16 71 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DH Mandatory  3 6 716/10/202618/09/2021 Mr K Shah

HMOL/06735/20 17 Hawthorn Road, London, NW10 2LR Mandatory  1 5 518/10/202620/09/2021 Mrs Maria Garramone

HMOL/08217/21 100C Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Selective  1 118/10/202620/09/2021 Ms Catherine O'Gorman

HMOL/08033/21 57B Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XG Mandatory  2 2 518/10/202620/09/2021 Ms Lindsay Bownass

HMOL/12385/19 4 Alexandra Mansions, Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AS Selective  1 118/10/202620/09/2021 Miss Olivia Houston

HMOL/04193/16 19C Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Mandatory  1 3 518/10/202620/09/2021 Mr James Stonehill

HMOL/08112/20 18A Woodhill Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0LY Mandatory  1 7 1018/10/202620/09/2021 Devendrakumar Joshi

HMOL/08113/20 18B Woodhill Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0LY Mandatory  2 8 1018/10/202620/09/2021 Mr Devendrakumar Joshi

HMOL/08308/21 55 Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PP Mandatory  3 6 1018/10/202620/09/2021 Mr Sanjay Patel

HMOL/08315/21 29 Summerfield Avenue, London, NW6 6JT Selective  3 118/10/202620/09/2021 Ms Sofia Chen

HMOL/08322/21 66A Princess Road, London, NW6 5QX Selective  1 118/10/202620/09/2021 Mrs Linda Sandullo

HMOL/08325/21 39 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YS Mandatory  2 5 518/10/202620/09/2021 Mr Linford Gayle

HMOL/08343/21 11A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  1 118/10/202620/09/2021 Mrs Farah Cottier

HMOL/08345/21 Flat 6, Dalton Lodge, 9 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Additional  3 3 518/10/202620/09/2021 Mr Yoginder Malhotra

HMOL/08352/21 42A Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NS Additional  2 2 418/10/202620/09/2021 Ms Claudia Knights

HMOL/08361/21 43A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NB Selective  1 118/10/202620/09/2021 Mr Oliver Curry

HMOL/08248/21 47 Victor Road, London, NW10 5XB Additional  2 4 518/10/202620/09/2021 Mr Nicholas Hoffelner

HMOL/01665/19 18 Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LH Mandatory  3 5 618/10/202620/09/2021 Miss Nusrat Bashir

HMOL/08423/21 48B Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EA Additional  2 3 522/10/202624/09/2021 Mr Alexander Watson

HMOL/08430/21 22 Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5DD Mandatory  3 5 825/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Jerzy Zawilinski

HMOL/08432/21 87 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9PQ Mandatory  3 5 525/10/202627/09/2021 Dr Hassan Moghaddam

HMOL/08433/21 45 Lovett Way, London, NW10 0UN Mandatory  3 3 525/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Nickil Naran Patel

HMOL/17178/18 20B Felixstowe Road, London, NW10 5SS Selective  2 3 525/10/202627/09/2021 Andy Rowe

HMOL/08475/21 17B Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4HR Selective  2 125/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Arik Oslerne

HMOL/08493/21 62 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DY Mandatory  2 6 525/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Haseeb Aslam

HMOL/08494/21 54 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PE Selective  2 125/10/202627/09/2021 Mrs Maria Garramone

HMOL/08496/21 9 LIMES COURT, Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BS Additional  2 3 525/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Muhammed Swehli

HMOL/08502/21 10 Crone Court, Denmark Road, London, NW6 5BU Selective  1 125/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Mark Ackroyd

HMOL/08507/21 23 CRAIK COURT, Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5HL Selective  1 125/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Mark Ackroyd

HMOL/08515/21 105A Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AN Additional  2 4 425/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Ravinder Dhillon

HMOL/08518/21 179 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1LG Additional  2 4 525/10/202627/09/2021 Sufyan & Sulayman Trust

HMOL/08522/21 Flat 4, 7 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BX Selective  1 125/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Bahjat Murabet

HMOL/08528/21 First Floor, 7 Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LN Additional  2 3 625/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Mohamad Yasser North London ResidentialIdlbi

HMOL/08530/21 21A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  1 125/10/202627/09/2021 Mrs Charlotte Howard

HMOL/08561/21 225A Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HE Selective  1 125/10/202627/09/2021 Ms Clementine Martell

HMOL/08563/21 Flat 1, 61 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EP Selective  1 125/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Anthony Bourke

HMOL/08570/21 81B Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SA Additional  2 3 425/10/202627/09/2021 Ms Theresa Clary

HMOL/08573/21 Flat 3, 2 Streatley Road, London, NW6 7LH Additional  2 2 425/10/202627/09/2021 Kevin Moran

HMOL/08579/21 Flat 2, 2 Streatley Road, London, NW6 7LH Selective  1 125/10/202627/09/2021 Kevin Moran

HMOL/08582/21 132 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7JY Additional  2 4 825/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Omizumerha Kokogho

HMOL/08583/21 Flat 1, 2 Streatley Road, London, NW6 7LH Selective  1 125/10/202627/09/2021 Kevin Moran

HMOL/08584/21 15 Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PU Additional  2 3 525/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Abdul Sayeed Raja

HMOL/08586/21 39 Clement Close, London, NW6 7AN Additional  3 4 525/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Sarfraz Kiani

HMOL/08543/21 24 Park View Road, London, NW10 1AL Mandatory  2 3 525/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Gerard Davis

HMOL/08591/21 182B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JT Selective  1 225/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Adam McCreight

HMOL/08592/21 107 Geary Road, London, NW10 1HS Mandatory  2 6 1025/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Parbat Dabasia

HMOL/08594/21 24 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Mandatory  3 5 1025/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Hari Patel

HMOL/08595/21 Flat 2, 94 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RX Additional  1 4 425/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Alex Thomas

HMOL/08651/21 Flat 11, 74 Cambridge Road, London, NW6 5FL Selective  6 125/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Mohammad Agha

HMOL/08654/21 209A Watford Road, Harrow, HA1 3UA Additional  3 4 525/10/202627/09/2021 Dr Ajay Patel

HMOL/08655/21 Flat 40, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 125/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Guy Watson

HMOL/00633/15 68 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JG Mandatory  3 5 925/10/202627/09/2021 Mrs Amparo Villamil

HMOL/08801/16 66 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SA Mandatory  3 5 1025/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Brian Mulvey

HMOL/07561/21 Flat 2, 1 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  2 125/10/202627/09/2021 Mr Timothy Byrne

HMOL/10046/19 97B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 229/10/202601/10/2021 Mrs Rekha Mahbubani

HMOL/09126/20 27A College Road, London, NW10 5EL Selective  1 101/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Byron Broadbent

HMOL/08043/21 47 Ravensworth Road, London, NW10 5NP Additional  3 3 501/11/202604/10/2021 Mr James Lowe

HMOL/08678/21 11 Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BJ Additional  2 3 501/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Nicholas Dewey

HMOL/08691/21 Flat 7, 100 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TW Selective  1 101/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Federico Fernandez-Armesto

HMOL/08706/21 99 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6QU Mandatory  2 5 501/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Tommy Geraghty

HMOL/08713/21 52B Linden Avenue, London, NW10 5RA Selective  1 101/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Hernani Inacio

HMOL/08717/21 100B Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EX Selective  2 101/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/08601/21 6 Byron Court, 26 Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SH Selective  1 201/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Fernando Garrido

HMOL/08636/21 32B Claremont Road, London, W9 3DZ Selective  3 201/11/202604/10/2021 Dr Vinita Singh

HMOL/08637/21 69 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7AX Mandatory  3 6 1001/11/202604/10/2021 Reza Vagharfard

HMOL/08590/21 24 Furness Road, London, NW10 4QD Selective  1 101/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Willians Barbosa

HMOL/08114/20 18C Woodhill Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0LY Mandatory  3 6 1001/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Devendrakumar Joshi

HMOL/05641/20 Second Floor Flat, 81 Dyne Road, London, NW6 7DR Selective  1 101/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Stuart Katz

HMOL/13982/19 8 BARONS COURT, Church Lane, London, NW9 8AD Additional  1 2 401/11/202604/10/2021 Miss Olivia Houston

HMOL/03318/15 17B Walm Lane, Cricklewood, London, NW2 5SJ Additional  2 4 501/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Gurdev Johal

HMOL/05348/15 26 Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Additional  1 1 501/11/202604/10/2021 Mrs Hansa Malde

HMOL/07429/15 541 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0UF Mandatory  3 5 1001/11/202604/10/2021 Mrs Judit Athavan

HMOL/01526/19 74B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AD Selective  1 2 201/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Colin Cameron

HMOL/04494/20 11C Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QN Selective  2 201/11/202604/10/2021 Miss Neda Hamidi

HMOL/08431/21 189A High Road, London, NW10 2SD Mandatory  3 8 801/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/00467/19 1 Priory House, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7ST Selective  4 101/11/202604/10/2021 Mrs Shanthi Perera

HMOL/06950/21 Flat 14, Academy Court, 34 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7FB Selective  1 101/11/202604/10/2021 Mrs Heidi Brady

HMOL/02882/21 13B Chambers Lane, London, NW10 2RJ Additional  2 3 501/11/202604/10/2021 Mrs Mary Casey

HMOL/06144/20 59 Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9AU Mandatory  3 2 601/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Andrew Ezzati

HMOL/07345/21 356 Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0BT Additional  3 4 801/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Ben Kpogho

HMOL/08226/16 4A Talbot Road, Wembley, HA0 4UE Mandatory  3 5 701/11/202604/10/2021 Ms Rani Patel

HMOL/07391/20 60 Barons Court, Church Lane, London, NW9 8AD Mandatory  1 3 501/11/202604/10/2021 Miss Olivia Houston

HMOL/07398/20 9 Chichele Mansions, Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DG Mandatory  1 3 501/11/202604/10/2021 Miss Olivia Houston

HMOL/08723/21 24 St Annes Court, 123 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RG Selective  3 101/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Phil Likeman

HMOL/08752/21 16B Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EA Additional  1 3 401/11/202604/10/2021 Mrs Susan Gerrard

HMOL/08754/21 20 Sneyd Road, London, NW2 6AN Selective  2 101/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Ronald Myers

HMOL/08755/21 14 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RB Mandatory  2 45 501/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Neal Seth

HMOL/08766/21 16A Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EA Additional  1 3 401/11/202604/10/2021 Mrs Susan Gerrard

HMOL/08768/21 109 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0TG Additional  3 2 501/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Sahil Shah

HMOL/08771/21 69D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 101/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Mark Franklin

HMOL/08773/21 Flat 3, 750 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5DQ Selective  1 101/11/202604/10/2021 Yellowwood Residential Limited

HMOL/08777/21 267A Edgware Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 6NB Mandatory  2 6 601/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Samir Patel

HMOL/08779/21 Flat G06, Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3BD Selective  1 101/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Jitesh Kapadia

HMOL/08783/21 36A Victor Road, London, NW10 5XG Selective  1 101/11/202604/10/2021 Ms Cressida Bhavan

HMOL/08785/21 Flat 1, Edison Court, Avenue Road, London, NW10 4UG Additional  1 3 527/10/202604/10/2021 Mr James Griffin

HMOL/08800/21 83A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UT Additional  2 3 501/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Samer Majed

HMOL/08814/21 127 Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5HQ Selective  1 201/11/202604/10/2021 Ms Jaqueline Ann Green

HMOL/08815/21 42 Ridley Road, London, NW10 5UA Selective  1 101/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Benjamin Stafford

HMOL/08819/21 Flat 9, 750 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5DQ Selective  1 201/11/202604/10/2021 Ms Rachel Erdos

HMOL/08820/21 Flat 19, Kyle House, 38 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7GZ Selective  1 101/11/202604/10/2021 Miss Siu Ching Tse

HMOL/08821/21 57A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NJ Selective  2 201/11/202604/10/2021 Mr Abbas Shirafkan

HMOL/08822/21 Flat 61, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Additional  1 2 401/11/202604/10/2021 Miss Hong Jian

HMOL/08855/21 15C Pember Road, London, NW10 5LR Selective  2 201/11/202604/10/2021 Ms Cinnamon Heathcote-Drury

HMOL/08833/21 110 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 108/11/202611/10/2021 Mr Mark Famecrown Properties LimitedSmith

HMOL/08854/21 74B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JJ Selective  2 208/11/202611/10/2021 Ms Cinnamon Heathcote-Drury

HMOL/06522/21 84 Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NU Mandatory  2 6 1008/11/202611/10/2021 Blufox Management Ltd

HMOL/08883/21 299B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 6NX Selective  2 108/11/202611/10/2021 Mr Laurie Hammond

HMOL/08893/21 36B Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DP Additional  2 3 308/11/202611/10/2021 Mrs Melissa Abey

HMOL/08895/21 Flat 6, 110 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FQ Selective  5 108/11/202611/10/2021 Mr Tomer Goldstein

HMOL/08896/21 20 Wren Avenue, London, NW2 6UH Mandatory  2 5 508/11/202611/10/2021 Mrs Bradula Patel

HMOL/08897/21 28 CRAIK COURT, Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5HL Selective  2 208/11/202611/10/2021 Miss Elen Abraham

HMOL/08906/21 16B Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Additional  1 3 508/11/202611/10/2021 Star Factor UK Ltd

HMOL/08940/21 Flat 1, 27 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HS Selective  1 108/11/202611/10/2021 Mr Sean Gordon

HMOL/08947/21 Flat 2, 27 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HS Selective  2 108/11/202611/10/2021 Mr Sean Gordon

HMOL/08976/21 139 Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EH Additional  2 3 508/11/202611/10/2021 Ms Amy Webster

HMOL/08978/21 28 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2UN Selective  2 108/11/202611/10/2021 Mr Paresh Patel

HMOL/08980/21 28A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2UN Selective  2 108/11/202611/10/2021 Mr Paresh Patel

HMOL/07961/21 6 Fairfield Court, Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3TS Selective  1 108/11/202611/10/2021 Mr Vishram Hirani

HMOL/06149/16 154C Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3RE Mandatory  3 5 708/11/202611/10/2021 EB Electric Ltd

HMOL/08988/21 31 Furness Road, London, NW10 4QG Selective  1 108/11/202611/10/2021 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/08989/21 31A Furness Road, London, NW10 4QG Additional  1 3 408/11/202611/10/2021 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/08990/21 14B Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DD Additional  2 3 408/11/202611/10/2021 Mr Timothy Holtom

HMOL/09004/21 9 Neeld Court, Neeld Crescent, Wembley, HA9 6LN Additional  1 4 508/11/202611/10/2021 Mr Richard Davies

HMOL/09009/21 Flat 6, 111 Canterbury Road, London, NW6 5SR Selective  3 208/11/202611/10/2021 Mr Chixit Shah

HMOL/09012/21 54A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PH Selective  1 108/11/202611/10/2021 Mrs Ukachi Nwosu-Whenu

HMOL/09014/21 67 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5TG Additional  1 3 408/11/202611/10/2021 Ms Christina Morris

HMOL/09017/21 Flat 2, 49A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NJ Additional  3 2 508/11/202611/10/2021 Mrs Minaxi Patel

HMOL/09019/21 Flat 4, 23 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LH Selective  3 108/11/202611/10/2021 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/09020/21 54 Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TT Selective  2 108/11/202611/10/2021 Dr Kielan Yarrow

HMOL/09025/21 55A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Mandatory  3 6 1008/11/202611/10/2021 Mr Wagner Santana

HMOL/09811/20 66 Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5DH Selective  2 108/11/202611/10/2021 Mr Will Waddington

HMOL/08538/21 Flat 14, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Additional  3 2 408/11/202611/10/2021 Miss Natalie Byrne

HMOL/08560/21 Flat 50, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Additional  3 3 508/11/202611/10/2021 Ioannis Amoiridis

HMOL/08546/21 Flat 36, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Additional  3 4 508/11/202611/10/2021 Ioannis Amoiridis

HMOL/08547/21 Flat 43, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Additional  3 3 508/11/202611/10/2021 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/09253/21 12 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9BU Additional  2 2 318/11/202614/10/2021 Mrs Rama Joshi

HMOL/09280/21 45 Torbay Road, London, NW6 7DX Selective  1 115/11/202618/10/2021 Mrs Clare Clarkson

HMOL/09281/21 37 Hillside Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DY Mandatory  3 6 1015/11/202618/10/2021 Mr Pravin Agarwal

HMOL/09283/21 31C Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Additional  2 3 415/11/202618/10/2021 Mr David Wan

HMOL/09044/20 54 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9DB Mandatory  1 3 315/11/202618/10/2021 Mr Mohinder Singh Rajan

HMOL/02042/16 664 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QJ Mandatory  3 6 1015/11/202618/10/2021 Mr Mordche Aksler

HMOL/07792/20 263A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Additional  4 3 515/11/202618/10/2021 Mr Giles Toman

HMOL/09015/21 61 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EE Selective  2 115/11/202618/10/2021 Mr Dolar Chhapia

HMOL/09090/21 31B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  1 115/11/202618/10/2021 Mr Karl Marett

HMOL/09091/21 10 St Hildas Close, London, NW6 7NY Additional  2 4 415/11/202618/10/2021 Mr Anthony Filer

HMOL/09092/21 9B Riffel Road, London, NW2 4NY Selective  1 115/11/202618/10/2021 Mr Karl Noonan

HMOL/09094/21 143A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HY Mandatory  3 8 1015/11/202618/10/2021 Ms Christine Bouilly

HMOL/09095/21 11B CHICHELE MANSIONS, Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DG Selective  1 115/11/202618/10/2021 Mrs Anja Mannion

HMOL/09098/21 36 Elm Way, London, NW10 0NE Mandatory  2 4 515/11/202618/10/2021 Miss Shila Rabadia

HMOL/09099/21 1B Lynton Road, London, NW6 6BD Selective  2 115/11/202618/10/2021 Mrs Nadezhda Dunayeva

HMOL/09143/21 Flat 5, 87 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AT Selective  1 215/11/202618/10/2021 Ms Sehar Mumtaz

HMOL/09144/21 42 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 115/11/202618/10/2021 Mr Muamar Maan

HMOL/09203/21 28C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Additional  2 3 515/11/202618/10/2021 Mr Reynold D'Silva

HMOL/09217/21 1 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0RZ Mandatory  3 6 1015/11/202618/10/2021 Mr Sanjay Patel

HMOL/09219/21 56B Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DR Additional  2 3 515/11/202618/10/2021 Miss Louise Isaacs

HMOL/09013/21 23A Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 215/11/202618/10/2021 Mr Narendra Mehta

HMOL/03958/15 54 Nightingale Road, London, NW10 4SA Additional  2 6 515/11/202618/10/2021 Mr Paul Downing

HMOL/01630/19 55 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JB Mandatory  2 6 1415/11/202618/10/2021 Mr Paul O'Sullivan

HMOL/11661/16 55 Paddock Road, London, NW2 7DH Mandatory  3 8 815/11/202618/10/2021 Mr Joao Anibal Marques Alves

HMOL/03495/16 24 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JD Mandatory  3 3 1115/11/202618/10/2021 Mr C Moushiou

HMOL/11122/16 58 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QT Mandatory  3 6 1015/11/202618/10/2021 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/08263/20 Flat 8, Abercorn Place, 758A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5LE Selective  1 115/11/202618/10/2021 Miss Anna Yorke

HMOL/07002/19 5B Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NL Selective  2 115/11/202618/10/2021 Mr Paul Croughton

HMOL/14595/15 14 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RX Mandatory  3 6 715/11/202618/10/2021 Mr Sameh Fahmy

HMOL/17318/18 46 Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DN Mandatory  2 4 515/11/202618/10/2021 Mrs Nishma Malde

HMOL/03247/16 29 Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Mandatory  3 9 1815/11/202618/10/2021 Mr A Mendelsohn

HMOL/09369/21 Flat 19, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202619/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09371/21 Flat 20, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09372/21 Flat 21, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09374/21 Flat 22, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09383/21 Flat 28, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09385/21 Flat 59, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09392/21 Flat 6, 9 Regent Street, London, NW10 5LG Selective  1 222/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Francesco Curatolo

HMOL/09395/21 Flat 6, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09398/21 16 Selsdon Road, London, NW2 7NE Mandatory  2 5 522/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Alfie Jones

HMOL/09399/21 Flat 7, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09345/21 Flat 1, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09318/21 53 Sherrick Green Road, London, NW10 1LB Selective  2 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Sven Bjorkenstam

HMOL/09319/21 700B North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QJ Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Alan Sivroni

HMOL/09320/21 62 Watling Gardens, London, NW2 3UD Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Mohammed Hamid Rahimi

HMOL/09403/21 Flat 29, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09405/21 Flat 37, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09407/21 52 Mapes House, 1-13 Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TR Selective  2 222/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Thomas Wilkes

HMOL/09408/21 Flat 43, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09413/21 Flat 48, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09416/21 Flat 57, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09417/21 Flat 61, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09418/21 Flat 35, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09361/21 Flat 13, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09363/21 Flat 14, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09366/21 Flat 15, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09367/21 Flat 18, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09421/21 Flat 60, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09422/21 Flat 64, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09431/21 Flat 39, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09451/21 Flat 30, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09453/21 Flat 34, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09457/21 Flat 56, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09241/21 Flat 27, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/08500/21 107 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Mandatory  3 5 1222/11/202625/10/2021 Mrs Irena Bondare

HMOL/09886/15 216A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PB Mandatory  3 7 822/11/202625/10/2021 Mr H S Sahney

HMOL/11663/16 84A High Road, London, NW10 2PR Mandatory  3 4 522/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Alexandro De Mello Sousa Rego

HMOL/11685/16 86A High Road, London, NW10 2PR Mandatory  3 5 522/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Alexandro De Mello Sousa Rego

HMOL/02066/16 697A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NY Mandatory  3 5 522/11/202625/10/2021 Mrs Alicja True

HMOL/10443/15 48 Mora Road, London, NW2 6TG Mandatory  2 4 622/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Domingo Javonillo

HMOL/09211/21 4 Highwood Court, 112A High Street, London, NW10 4SL Additional  3 3 322/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Charlie Wheeler

HMOL/09149/21 Flat 3, 289A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Ralph KHR Properties LtdScully

HMOL/09153/21 Flat 4, 289A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Ralph KHR Properties LtdScully

HMOL/09155/21 Flat 5, 289A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Ralph KHR Properties LtdScully

HMOL/09163/21 Flat 6, 289A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Ralph KHR Properties LtdScully

HMOL/09174/21 Flat 7, 289A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Kevin KHR Properties LtdMoran

HMOL/09175/21 Flat 8, 289A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Ralph KHR Properties LtdScully

HMOL/09187/21 Flat 9, 289A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Additional  1 3 522/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Ralph KHR Properties LtdScully

HMOL/09116/21 Flat 1, 289A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 222/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Kevin KHR Properties LtdMoran

HMOL/09136/21 Flat 2, 289A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 217/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Ralph KHR Properties LtdScully

HMOL/09084/21 1A Beech Way, London, NW10 8HX Additional  1 3 422/11/202625/10/2021 Ahmed Kaliser Holdan Homes LtdPerveen

HMOL/13621/15 16 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BN Mandatory  3 10 1722/11/202625/10/2021 Mr H Natha

HMOL/06732/15 93 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QG Mandatory  3 7 1322/11/202625/10/2021 Mrs B Patel

HMOL/12825/16 Maisonette First and Second Floors, 36 High Road, London, NW10 2QDMandatory  3 5 522/11/202625/10/2021 Lukoni Trading

HMOL/05380/20 FLAT 1, 54 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  2 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Richard Barca

HMOL/08879/21 83 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XL Mandatory  3 7 1422/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Eddie O'connor

HMOL/12091/15 29 Kenneth Crescent, London, NW2 4PP Mandatory  3 8 1022/11/202625/10/2021 Mr M P Moran

HMOL/03676/17 12 Tudor Gardens, London, NW9 8RN Additional  1 1 822/11/202625/10/2021 Mrs Ramina Soudavi

HMOL/08237/20 114 Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NN Mandatory  2 5 522/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Anderson Rozario

HMOL/00950/19 Trinity Mansions, 129B Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JJ Additional  1 3 522/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Goran Kadrok

HMOL/12110/16 18 Burton Road, London, NW6 7LW Additional  3 4 1122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Anilkumar Patel

HMOL/02768/16 93 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QS Mandatory  3 7 1222/11/202625/10/2021 Mr D Gandhi

HMOL/02768/16 93 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QS Mandatory  3 7 1222/11/202625/10/2021 Mrs T Dave EstatesDave

HMOL/12365/16 132 Honeypot Lane, London, NW9 9QX Mandatory  3 6 922/11/202625/10/2021 Mrs Izabella Zaki

HMOL/08481/20 9A St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Mr Seone Sanchez

HMOL/07511/21 Flat 2, 6 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4HN Selective  1 122/11/202625/10/2021 Ms Samantha  Vieira

HMOL/09583/21 122 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PR Additional  2 2 429/11/202601/11/2021 Ms Jane Fryers

HMOL/09586/21 27 Ballogie Avenue, London, NW10 1SU Mandatory  3 7 1029/11/202601/11/2021 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/08429/21 Flat 10, Claridge House, 91 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5TN Selective  1 129/11/202601/11/2021 Ms Rachel Patton

HMOL/09312/21 Flat 1, 1 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PJ Selective  1 129/11/202601/11/2021 Nigerian Ports AuthorityGeneral Manager

HMOL/09127/20 79C Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4EA Selective  2 129/11/202601/11/2021 Mr Paolo Cortucci

HMOL/09498/21 54A Langler Road, London, NW10 5TL Selective  1 229/11/202601/11/2021 Ms Richelle Waters

HMOL/09448/21 124B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JP Selective  3 129/11/202601/11/2021 Jyotsna Patel

HMOL/09365/21 Flat 16, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/11/202601/11/2021 Mr Christopher Michael

HMOL/09359/21 Flat 68, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 129/11/202601/11/2021 Ms Olatinuke Akinwunmi Nwakohu

HMOL/09733/21 55B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  3 106/12/202602/11/2021 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/09734/21 55C Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  3 106/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/09606/21 Flat 5, 33 Station Road, London, NW10 4UP Selective  1 106/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Asad ZFA GROUPAnwar

HMOL/09617/21 6A District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LD Mandatory  3 5 906/12/202608/11/2021 Mr John Caulfield

HMOL/09627/21 43 Grendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9NE Mandatory  2 5 506/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Gabriel Suazo

HMOL/09655/21 37 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SU Selective  2 106/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Adam Thomas

HMOL/09656/21 First Floor Flat, 7 Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Additional  1 2 506/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Xiaxi Huang

HMOL/09657/21 47B Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LT Additional  2 4 506/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Ian Cottrell

HMOL/09667/21 16 Grove Park, London, NW9 0JX Mandatory  2 5 506/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Simon Borozwan

HMOL/09671/21 40C Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NS Selective  1 206/12/202608/11/2021 Miss Saskia Volhard Dearman

HMOL/09672/21 3 Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Additional  1 4 406/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Pravin Patel

HMOL/09692/21 80A Dyne Road, London, NW6 7DS Selective  2 106/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Ryan Beckwith

HMOL/09712/21 Flat 10, George House, Albert Road, London, NW6 5BR Selective  1 106/12/202608/11/2021 Ms Alexandra Willett

HMOL/09723/21 59A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PJ Additional  1 2 506/12/202608/11/2021 Mr David Shafier

HMOL/09725/21 15 Durand Way, London, NW10 0QY Mandatory  2 6 506/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Aman Sood

HMOL/09589/21 Flat 3, 28 Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EG Selective  2 206/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Marcus Allen

HMOL/09597/21 21 Fairfield Court, Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3TS Selective  1 106/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Richard Taylor

HMOL/09731/21 56 Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SL Selective  3 106/12/202608/11/2021 Ms Beth Serota

HMOL/12115/16 107 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PB Mandatory  3 5 506/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Ali Haider

HMOL/09852/16 113 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7LF Mandatory  3 506/12/202608/11/2021 Mrs Shelina Karim

HMOL/14430/18 86A Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NT Selective  1 106/12/202608/11/2021 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/08175/20 9 Buxton Road, London, NW2 5BL Mandatory  3 6 506/12/202608/11/2021 TDSL Investments LTD

HMOL/09778/21 Ground Floor Flat, 1 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Additional  1 4 806/12/202608/11/2021 Dr Munther Mansour

HMOL/03604/19 26 Pasture Close, Wembley, HA0 3JE Mandatory  3 6 1006/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Kieran Murray

HMOL/03671/19 49 Blockley Road, Wembley, HA0 3LL Mandatory  2 5 506/12/202608/11/2021 Ms Falguni Bakhai

HMOL/11255/15 74 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PE Mandatory  2 4 706/12/202608/11/2021 Mr H C Patel

HMOL/09787/21 11 Sylvia Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6HR Mandatory  2 4 506/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Premji Gami

HMOL/09886/21 29 James Stewart House, Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XY Selective  2 106/12/202608/11/2021 Dr Sidha Sambandan

HMOL/09810/21 57 St Margarets Road, London, NW10 5PY Additional  3 3 306/12/202608/11/2021 Mr David Fallon

HMOL/09814/21 10 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4EL Additional  2 3 406/12/202608/11/2021 Miss Molly Cowan

HMOL/09816/21 16 Clifford Way, London, NW10 1AN Mandatory  2 6 1006/12/202608/11/2021 Mordechai Hersh Bindinger

HMOL/09820/21 12A Gladstone Court, Anson Road, London, NW2 4LA Selective  1 106/12/202608/11/2021 Mrs Trudy Calero

HMOL/09827/21 12 Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Mandatory  2 5 1006/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Sarfraz Kiani

HMOL/09898/21 75 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BU Mandatory  3 8 1506/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Jagtar Singh Virdi

HMOL/09900/21 20 Homefield Road, Wembley, HA0 2NJ Mandatory  3 5 506/12/202608/11/2021 Mr David Fallon

HMOL/04582/20 15 Woodfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3NP Mandatory  3 6 606/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Shameem Anwar

HMOL/16407/18 15 Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NB Mandatory  3 6 706/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Abdol Karim Saadat

HMOL/08780/20 36 Oxenpark Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9SZ Mandatory  2 2 506/12/202608/11/2021 Mrs Dinah Levy

HMOL/05323/20 245 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Additional  2 3 506/12/202608/11/2021 Ms Helen Knox

HMOL/12821/16 31 Beatrice Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EH Mandatory  3 3 906/12/202608/11/2021 Mr H Kaculi

HMOL/13620/16 147 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LH Mandatory  3 7 1006/12/202608/11/2021 Mr L Calzavara

HMOL/16368/15 6 Sneyd Road, London, NW2 6AN Mandatory  3 2 1006/12/202608/11/2021 Mr H Natha

HMOL/10711/16 Ground Floor, 16 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DA Mandatory  3 7 1406/12/202608/11/2021 Maree Ltd

HMOL/07976/20 100 Griffin Close, London, NW10 1LP Additional  2 3 306/12/202608/11/2021 Mr Zahair Adil

HMOL/07958/20 Flat 1-6, 10 Heather Road, London NW2 7ND Mandatory  3 6 1006/12/202608/11/2021 Sydon Investments Ltd

HMOL/02144/16 50 Leigh Gardens, Willesden, London, NW10 5HP Mandatory  3 5 1006/12/202608/11/2021 Mr G Andreou

HMOL/13964/16 73 The Croft, Wembley, HA0 3EG Mandatory  3 5 506/12/202608/11/2021 Mrs S Karim

HMOL/12456/16 26 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Mandatory  3 10 1006/12/202608/11/2021 Abarn Building Ltd

HMOL/12664/16 33 Beatrice Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EH Mandatory  3 4 1106/12/202608/11/2021 Mr H Kaculi

HMOL/07294/21 14 Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Mandatory  3 4 513/09/202610/11/2021 Mr Devraj Kerai

HMOL/09743/21 17A Bruce Road, London, NW10 8RE Additional  2 2 413/12/202615/11/2021 Mr David Callaway & CoBullock

HMOL/09744/21 9C Riffel Road, London, NW2 4NY Selective  2 213/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Karl Noonan

HMOL/09753/21 FLAT 1, 14 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 213/12/202615/11/2021 Ms Paula Steel

HMOL/08174/20 109 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JJ Mandatory  3 5 1013/12/202615/11/2021 Mrs Ashita Hirani

HMOL/10485/20 26 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EJ Mandatory  3 6 1013/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Thomas Hanbury

HMOL/09841/19 711 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7AX Additional  3 9 1813/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Sean Patterson

HMOL/10387/15 249A High Road, London, NW10 2RX Additional  2 3 513/12/202615/11/2021 Mr M Nazeer

HMOL/09903/21 147B Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BH Selective  1 113/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Karl Noonan

HMOL/09999/21 7 Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2NB Mandatory  3 6 713/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Luigi Borzi

HMOL/10007/21 115C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HA Mandatory  3 3 513/12/202615/11/2021 Mrs Nadia Rowan

HMOL/10008/21 68A Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Mandatory  1 5 513/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Joshua Grunhurt

HMOL/10009/21 39 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7QW Mandatory  2 3 1013/12/202615/11/2021 Mrs Orofena St. John

HMOL/10016/21 56 College Road, London, NW10 5ET Mandatory  3 5 513/12/202615/11/2021 Mrs Polina Kogan

HMOL/10017/21 43A Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TR Selective  1 113/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Peter Donoghue

HMOL/10018/21 654 North Circular Road, London, NW2 7QJ Mandatory  2 3 513/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Wojciech Kopacz

HMOL/10036/21 12 Trinity Court, Anson Road, London, NW2 6AZ Selective  3 113/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Adam Berman

HMOL/10038/21 FLAT 5, 65A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AJ Selective  5 213/12/202615/11/2021 Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/10040/21 46A Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PH Selective  1 213/12/202615/11/2021 Ms Caroline Cooper

HMOL/10042/21 56 Griffin Close, London, NW10 1LN Selective  2 113/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Zial And Mrs Asma Islam

HMOL/10043/21 7 Cedar Lodge, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UL Selective  4 213/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/10047/21 35 Bamford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NA Mandatory  3 4 813/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Alexander Brotherton

HMOL/10048/21 16B Hoveden Road, London, NW2 3XD Selective  2 113/12/202615/11/2021 Mrs Kokila Thakorlal

HMOL/10049/21 4 Chester Court, 84 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PA Selective  1 113/12/202615/11/2021 Mrs Bhavna Thakor

HMOL/09849/21 1 ARTISAN QUARTER, Wellington Road, London, NW10 5GJ Additional  3 4 513/12/202615/11/2021 Mr John Copas

HMOL/09852/21 1B Esmond Road, London, NW6 7HF Selective  2 113/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Sunil RDB Properties LtdBhundia

HMOL/09889/21 43 Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TR Selective  1 113/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Peter Donoghue

HMOL/09792/21 Flat 15, George House, Albert Road, London, NW6 5BR Selective  12 113/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Jonathan Davies

HMOL/09782/21 23 The Circle, London, NW2 7QR Selective  2 113/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Nicola Oriolo

HMOL/10801/20 9 Somerset Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3BP Mandatory  2 5 513/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Rajiv Khanna

HMOL/14866/16 77B Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Mandatory  3 4 713/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Jonathan Shekleton

HMOL/11753/20 Flat 2, 307 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QQ Mandatory  2 5 513/12/202615/11/2021 307 Preston Limited

HMOL/17211/15 72 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DX Mandatory  3 7 1013/12/202615/11/2021 Mr M Bigham

HMOL/10063/21 52A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NN Selective  1 113/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Milan Dadarwarla

HMOL/10064/21 124A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JP Selective  3 113/12/202615/11/2021 Dr Jyotsna Patel

HMOL/10090/21 52C Oxford Road, London, NW6 5SL Selective  4 113/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Hari Patel

HMOL/10091/21 153 Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PX Mandatory  3 6 513/12/202615/11/2021 Mrs Shubana Anwar

HMOL/10092/21 15A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SE Mandatory  2 4 513/12/202615/11/2021 Mr David Wai Chuen Lum

HMOL/10051/21 17A Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  2 113/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Haim Litani

HMOL/10055/21 56 Rathbone House, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6QH Mandatory  1 4 513/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Luca Livesi

HMOL/10060/21 39 Kendal Road, London, NW10 1JG Mandatory  2 5 513/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Adeel Bashir

HMOL/10156/21 18 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PP Mandatory  3 5 513/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Roger Paul Leon

HMOL/10172/21 23D Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QS Mandatory  2 4 513/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Mark Julian Smith

HMOL/08212/19 45 Beechworth, 179 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YZ Mandatory  1 4 513/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Hakeem Ibisanmi Segun-Oki

HMOL/08596/21 31 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 113/12/202615/11/2021 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/18744/15 54 Village Way, London, NW10 0LL Mandatory  3 2 1013/12/202615/11/2021 Mr N Bhudia

HMOL/13677/16 56A Sunnymead Road, London, NW9 8BU Mandatory  3 5 1013/12/202615/11/2021 Mr David O'Reilly

HMOL/09328/21 33B Kenilworth Road, London, NW6 7HL Selective  2 113/12/202615/11/2021 Mr Hossein Khajasteh Kia

HMOL/10241/21 19 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PJ Selective  1 115/12/202617/11/2021 Mr Dean Wilson

HMOL/10308/21 Flat 11, 7 Banister Road, London, W10 4AG Selective  1 227/12/202622/11/2021 Mr Richard Cox

HMOL/10244/21 Flat B, 43-45 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PB Selective  2 120/12/202622/11/2021 Mrs Angelika Metzger

HMOL/10245/21 65 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UY Selective  2 120/12/202622/11/2021 Mrs Aneglika Metzger

HMOL/10085/21 32 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 120/12/202622/11/2021 Bharti Dodhia

HMOL/10158/21 83 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 120/12/202622/11/2021 Mr Yasar Mayko LimitedYasar Alomer

HMOL/10159/21 11 Woodfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3NP Mandatory  3 6 1020/12/202622/11/2021 Mr Newman Ogbebor

HMOL/10160/21 53D Hartland Road, London, NW6 6BH Selective  2 120/12/202622/11/2021 Mrs Sowgand Gheiace

HMOL/10161/21 Flat 2, 22 Pine Road, London, NW2 6RY Selective  1 120/12/202622/11/2021 Ms Emiko Yamaguchi

HMOL/10221/21 14 Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NH Mandatory  3 6 1020/12/202622/11/2021 Mr Nabeel Khan

HMOL/10224/21 102A Burrows Road, London, NW10 5SH Selective  1 220/12/202622/11/2021 Mr Karl Noonan

HMOL/10226/21 67 Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NX Mandatory  3 5 520/12/202622/11/2021 Caridon Foundation

HMOL/10232/21 128B Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JB Selective  1 120/12/202622/11/2021 Mrs Natasha de Gouveia

HMOL/10188/21 11 Alderside Apartments, 35 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6BF Selective  1 220/12/202622/11/2021 Mr Steven Collins

HMOL/10199/21 Flat 5, Thandie House, 21 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NB Selective  1 120/12/202622/11/2021 Mr Josep Morato-Armengol

HMOL/10170/21 29 Helena Road, London, NW10 1HY Selective  1 120/12/202622/11/2021 Mrs Eesha Arthanayake

HMOL/10238/21 5 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4NY Mandatory  3 8 1020/12/202622/11/2021 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/10149/21 5A All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 5AL Selective  1 120/12/202622/11/2021 Ms Jennifer Smallshaw

HMOL/07702/15 Joy House, 69-85 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4QA Mandatory  4 49 7820/12/202622/11/2021 Mr Afzal Hussein

HMOL/12843/16 56 Sunnymead Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8BU Additional  3 3 920/12/202622/11/2021 Mr David O' Reilly

HMOL/08418/17 38 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7NR Mandatory  3 8 1520/12/202622/11/2021 Mr Nazir Ahmed

HMOL/09767/21 26 Furness Road, London, NW10 4QD Selective  2 120/12/202622/11/2021 Mr Tim Daly

HMOL/13683/16 63 Dryburgh Gardens, London, NW9 9TY Mandatory  3 4 820/12/202622/11/2021 Mr David O'Reilly

HMOL/08987/21 First Floor Flat, 14 Radcliffe Avenue, London, NW10 5XS Selective  1 120/12/202622/11/2021 Miss Marcia Rainbow ReidDinsey

HMOL/09058/21 115 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HA Mandatory  3 5 920/12/202622/11/2021 Mr Jiten Techvestment LtdMajithia

HMOL/05912/20 Flat 3, 54 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  2 127/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Richard Barca

HMOL/13087/15 41A Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JY Mandatory  3 3 527/12/202629/11/2021 Mr N Patel

HMOL/10350/21 3B Burnley Road, London, NW10 1DY Selective  1 227/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Chandu Badiani

HMOL/10354/21 Ground Floor Flat, 20 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PH Mandatory  1 4 527/12/202629/11/2021 Mr John Horgan

HMOL/10358/21 16A Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 127/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Karl Noonan

HMOL/10359/21 7 Tennyson Road, London, NW6 7RT Mandatory  2 3 527/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Christopher Gaydon

HMOL/10367/21 16 Geary Road, London, NW10 1HG Additional  2 4 427/12/202629/11/2021 Ms Uma Pandya

HMOL/10368/21 Flat 2, 91C Mora Road, London, NW2 6TB Selective  1 227/12/202629/11/2021 Mr John Casey

HMOL/10369/21 Flat 3, 91C Mora Road, London, NW2 6TB Selective  1 227/12/202629/11/2021 Mr John Casey

HMOL/10370/21 25 Regal Building, 75 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BBSelective  1 127/12/202629/11/2021 Miss Anna Hodgekiss

HMOL/10371/21 24 BRIDGEWATER COURT, Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AU Additional  1 2 427/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Ndubuisi Uchea

HMOL/10372/21 Flat 3, 83B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  1 127/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Vrej Abouchman Melkonian

HMOL/10373/21 32 Chartley Avenue, London, NW2 7RA Selective  2 127/12/202629/11/2021 Mrs Shahla Zolfaghari

HMOL/10374/21 43 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 227/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Alexandre Petrogiannis

HMOL/10375/21 23A Exeter Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  1 227/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Saman Ziaie

HMOL/10376/21 59B Olive Road, London, NW2 6UN Selective  1 227/12/202629/11/2021 Ms Cynthia Jane Garrow Fisher

HMOL/10383/21 614 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QL Selective  2 127/12/202629/11/2021 Mrs Indumati Dodia

HMOL/10392/21 616 North Circular Road, London, NW2 7QL Selective  2 127/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Yatin Dodia

HMOL/10459/21 432A High Road, Wembley, HA9 6AH Mandatory  3 4 627/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Emaad Altae

HMOL/10440/21 76 Lovett Way, London, NW10 0UN Mandatory  3 6 1027/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Israel Taub

HMOL/10443/21 1A Lynton Road, London, NW6 6BD Selective  1 127/12/202629/11/2021 Mrs Nadezhda Dunayeva

HMOL/10449/21 Flat 1, 83B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  1 127/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Vrej Abouchman Melkonian

HMOL/10451/21 Flat 2, 83B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  1 127/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Vrej Abouchman Melkonian

HMOL/10452/21 14 Callcott Court, Callcott Road, London, NW6 7ED Additional  1 3 527/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Mike Braiser

HMOL/10501/21 56 Franklyn Road, London, NW10 9TE Selective  2 127/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Nicholas Stylianou

HMOL/10502/21 FLAT 1, 150 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UY Selective  1 127/12/202629/11/2021 Ms Ann Marie Haynes

HMOL/10503/21 Flat 7, 75 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6HY Selective  4 227/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Haider Zaman

HMOL/10504/21 85 Vista Way, Harrow, HA3 0SJ Mandatory  2 6 627/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Anand Chandarana

HMOL/10469/21 480 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SP Mandatory  2 6 1027/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Dov Grossman

HMOL/10473/21 168C Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AX Mandatory  3 5 527/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Daniel Selby

HMOL/16818/15 41B Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JY Mandatory  2 6 527/12/202629/11/2021 Mr N Patel

HMOL/13178/16 113 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HA Mandatory  3 9 1227/12/202629/11/2021 Mr P Logan

HMOL/15396/16 2 Dunster Drive, London, NW9 8EE Mandatory  3 4 827/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Kalyan Pindoria

HMOL/08115/20 207A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HS Mandatory  3 4 527/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Riccardo Sarra

HMOL/09758/21 22B Charteris Road, London, NW6 7ET Additional  2 3 327/12/202629/11/2021 Ms Jane McAllester

HMOL/09602/21 25 Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JE Additional  2 4 527/12/202629/11/2021 Ms Susan Doran

HMOL/09604/21 9 Linden Avenue, London, NW10 5QY Selective  2 127/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Paul Riddle

HMOL/10188/15 32 Newfield Rise, London, NW2 6YH Mandatory  3 6 627/12/202629/11/2021 Milton Properties Limited

HMOL/08624/20 Flat 4, 54 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  2 127/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Richard Barca

HMOL/08625/20 Flat 6, 54 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  2 127/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Richard Barca

HMOL/05196/20 260A Church Lane, London, NW9 8LU Mandatory  2 5 527/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Masood Harghandewal

HMOL/11005/20 61 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8LH Mandatory  3 6 1027/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Shahzad Mohayudin

HMOL/10065/21 124C Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JP Selective  3 127/12/202629/11/2021 Dr Jyotsna Patel

HMOL/10062/21 Flat 1, 91C Mora Road, London, NW2 6TB Selective  1 127/12/202629/11/2021 Mrs Mary Casey

HMOL/10267/21 1 Belvedere Court, 225-227 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RLAdditional  1 3 527/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Amin Camerons Stiff LettingsHankin

HMOL/10270/21 Flat 4, 83B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  1 127/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Vrej Abouchman Melkonian

HMOL/10287/21 27B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Selective  2 127/12/202629/11/2021 Mr David Evans

HMOL/10293/21 Flat 5, 83B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  1 127/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Vrej Abouchman Melkonian

HMOL/10298/21 83A Salusbury Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 6NH Selective  1 127/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Vrej Abouchman Melkonian

HMOL/10243/21 7 Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Mandatory  3 3 1327/12/202629/11/2021 Mr Henry Drucker

HMOL/08479/20 177 Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Selective  4 103/01/202706/12/2021 Mrs Antoinette Halliday

HMOL/13335/15 71 Ballogie Avenue, London, NW10 1SU Mandatory  3 7 903/01/202706/12/2021 Mr M Ali

HMOL/15197/15 1A Torbay Road, London, NW6 7DX Mandatory  3 6 803/01/202706/12/2021 Mr K Poon

HMOL/04973/16 121A High Street, London, NW10 4TR Mandatory  2 5 506/09/202606/12/2021 Mr Kafiye Sed

HMOL/01137/18 85 Herbert Gardens, London, NW10 3BH Additional  3 4 503/01/202706/12/2021 Shard Assets Ltd

HMOL/10615/21 146 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HH Selective  3 103/01/202706/12/2021 Mr Joshua Azouz

HMOL/10637/21 124 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3NL Mandatory  2 7 1003/01/202706/12/2021 Mr Celio Soares

HMOL/10640/21 90B Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EX Selective  1 103/01/202706/12/2021 Mr Benjamin Dunn

HMOL/10645/21 181A East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3NF Mandatory  3 4 503/01/202706/12/2021 Mr Shaiq Hakeem

HMOL/10693/21 71 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SU Mandatory  3 6 503/01/202706/12/2021 Mrs Malika Elattar

HMOL/15757/16 28 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EJ Mandatory  3 6 703/01/202706/12/2021 Mr S Hanbury

HMOL/09400/21 27A Old Kenton Lane, London, NW9 9ND Mandatory  2 5 1003/01/202706/12/2021 Mr Harbeer Danga

HMOL/10485/21 12 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SX Mandatory  4 3 1303/01/202706/12/2021 Mr Henry Drucker

HMOL/10460/21 8 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EA Mandatory  3 5 503/01/202706/12/2021 Dr Hemit Patel

HMOL/10555/21 3C Burnley Road, London, NW10 1DY Selective  1 103/01/202706/12/2021 Mr Chandu Badiani

HMOL/10562/21 3A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1DY Selective  1 203/01/202706/12/2021 Mr Chandu Badiani

HMOL/10573/21 Flat 13, 33 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NB Selective  1 203/01/202706/12/2021 Mr Henry Manning

HMOL/10589/21 2A Furness Road, London, NW10 4PP Selective  1 203/01/202706/12/2021 Mr Richard Halliday

HMOL/10592/21 21 Pienna Apartments, 2 Elvin Gardens, Wembley, HA9 0GN Additional  1 2 303/01/202706/12/2021 Dr Hanan Hassan

HMOL/10604/21 22 Chalfont Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NS Mandatory  1 5 503/01/202706/12/2021 Mr Steven Reid

HMOL/11347/16 51 Village Way, London, NW10 0LN Mandatory  3 7 715/11/202613/12/2021 Miss Ana Amaro

HMOL/11588/20 67D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  2 110/01/202713/12/2021 Ms Marijne Van Der Vlugt

HMOL/10728/21 114 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DH Additional  4 8 1610/01/202713/12/2021 Mrs Lai Chun Tang

HMOL/10760/21 4C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Selective  2 110/01/202713/12/2021 Mr Corey Hedstrom

HMOL/10761/21 247C Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  1 110/01/202713/12/2021 Mr Dushyant Patel

HMOL/10762/21 Flat 9, Kyle House, 38 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7GZ Selective  1 110/01/202713/12/2021 Ms Margaret Lustman

HMOL/10763/21 131A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PS Additional  1 3 417/01/202713/12/2021 Mr John Horgan

HMOL/10769/21 37 GRANGE COURT, Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SH Selective  1 110/01/202713/12/2021 Mr Trikamji Mavji Gorsia

HMOL/10789/21 22 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PP Mandatory  3 5 1010/01/202713/12/2021 Mr Anderson Rozario

HMOL/10790/21 53 Stag Lane, Edgware, HA8 5LH Mandatory  3 6 1210/01/202713/12/2021 Mrs Shanthi Perera

HMOL/10791/21 Flat 2, 2 Charteris Road, London, NW6 7ET Selective  1 210/01/202713/12/2021 Mr David Kilcline

HMOL/10792/21 43A Dundonald Road, London, NW10 3HP Selective  1 210/01/202713/12/2021 Mrs Johanna McCarthy

HMOL/10795/21 105 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6QU Mandatory  2 5 510/01/202713/12/2021 Mr Wagner Balda

HMOL/10802/21 43B Dundonald Road, London, NW10 3HP Selective  1 210/01/202713/12/2021 Mrs Johanna McCarthy

HMOL/10803/21 Flat 2, 99 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 110/01/202713/12/2021 Miss Rita Adiani

HMOL/10810/21 18A Langton Road, London, NW2 6QA Mandatory  1 4 510/01/202713/12/2021 Anmol Malhotra

HMOL/10813/21 29A Burrows Road, London, NW10 5SL Selective  1 110/01/202713/12/2021 Mrs Rebecca Batten

HMOL/10814/21 3C Park Mews, 213 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BQSelective  1 110/01/202713/12/2021 Mrs Aurelie Beatrice BrunetBrieva Palacio

HMOL/10815/21 98 Doyle Gardens, London, NW10 3SR Additional  2 2 410/01/202713/12/2021 Rev Edwin Quildan

HMOL/10817/21 627 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2ET Mandatory  2 6 510/01/202713/12/2021 Mr Marvin Martin

HMOL/10840/21 13 Cleveland Mansions, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SY Additional  1 3 510/01/202713/12/2021 Mr Amir Nawab

HMOL/10848/21 45A Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PU Mandatory  2 6 510/01/202713/12/2021 B&R Estates LTD

HMOL/11912/20 84 Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NU Mandatory  2 3 810/01/202713/12/2021 Mr Gergo Herold

HMOL/10681/21 Flat 1, 23 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LH Selective  3 110/01/202713/12/2021 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/12113/16 75 Castleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7QE Mandatory  3 1 510/01/202713/12/2021 Mr Raymond Williams

HMOL/10877/21 16 Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DP Additional  2 4 410/01/202713/12/2021 Ms Beverly Kelly

HMOL/10879/21 20B Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TU Selective  1 210/01/202713/12/2021 Mrs Gurmeet Sandu Hutchinson

HMOL/10924/21 Flat 1, 3A Furness Road, London, NW10 4QH Additional  3 3 517/01/202720/12/2021 Mr Ioannis Tsoukkas

HMOL/10925/21 Flat 2, 3A Furness Road, London, NW10 4QH Selective  1 117/01/202720/12/2021 Mr Ioannis Tsoukkas

HMOL/10950/21 122 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HH Selective  3 117/01/202720/12/2021 Mr Christopher Sparrow

HMOL/10952/21 90A Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EX Selective  1 117/01/202720/12/2021 Ms Victoria McDougall

HMOL/10937/21 Flat 3, 3A Furness Road, London, NW10 4QH Additional  2 4 517/01/202720/12/2021 Mr Ioannis Tsoukkas

HMOL/10939/21 Flat 4, 3A Furness Road, London, NW10 4QH Selective  1 117/01/202720/12/2021 Mr Ioannis Tsoukkas

HMOL/10940/21 Flat 5, 3A Furness Road, London, NW10 4QH Selective  2 217/01/202720/12/2021 Mr Ioannis Tsoukkas

HMOL/10944/21 8 Cassandra Court, 36 Station Parade, London, NW2 4NX Selective  1 117/01/202720/12/2021 Mr Samuel Prince

HMOL/10973/21 20A Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BD Additional  2 2 317/01/202720/12/2021 Ms Prathitha Hewavisenti

HMOL/10995/21 21 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JH Selective  1 117/01/202720/12/2021 Mr Nigel Green

HMOL/10979/21 19 St Annes Court, 123 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RG Selective  1 117/01/202720/12/2021 Ms Cheryl Cliffe

HMOL/17039/16 101 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LJ Mandatory  3 6 1017/01/202720/12/2021 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/13529/15 17 Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Mandatory  3 3 717/01/202720/12/2021 Mrs B Thakerar

HMOL/10764/21 4 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8ED Additional  3 5 510/01/202720/12/2021 Mrs Manisha Avhad

HMOL/17211/16 108A High Street, London, NW10 4SL Mandatory  3 4 720/01/202723/12/2021 Boropex Holdings Ltd

HMOL/10980/21 Flat 601, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10981/21 Flat 602, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10982/21 Flat 606, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10983/21 Flat 607, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10984/21 Flat 701, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10985/21 Flat 702, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10987/21 Flat 706, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10988/21 Flat 707, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10989/21 Flat 801, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10990/21 Flat 802, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10991/21 Flat 806, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10992/21 Flat 807, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10993/21 Flat 901, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10994/21 Flat 902, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10996/21 Flat 906, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10997/21 Flat 907, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10998/21 Flat 1001, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10999/21 Flat 1002, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11001/21 Flat 1006, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11002/21 Flat 1007, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11003/21 Flat 1101, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11004/21 Flat 1102, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11005/21 Flat 1106, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11006/21 Flat 1107, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11007/21 Flat 1201, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11008/21 Flat 1202, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11009/21 Flat 1206, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11010/21 Flat 1207, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11027/21 Flat 1301, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11029/21 Flat 1309, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11030/21 Flat 1401, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11031/21 Flat 1409, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11032/21 Flat 1501, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11033/21 Flat 1509, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11034/21 Flat 1601, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11035/21 Flat 1609, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11036/21 Flat 1702, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11037/21 Flat 1705, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11038/21 Flat 1802, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11039/21 Flat 1805, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10974/21 Flat 501, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10975/21 Flat 502, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10976/21 Flat 506, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10977/21 Flat 507, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10947/21 Flat 1502, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10948/21 Flat 1508, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10938/21 Flat 1302, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 8 824/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10954/21 Flat 1602, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10956/21 Flat 102, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10957/21 Flat 201, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10959/21 Flat 202, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10960/21 Flat 205, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10961/21 Flat 206, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10962/21 Flat 301, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10963/21 Flat 302, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10964/21 Flat 1608, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10965/21 Flat 1308, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 8 824/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10966/21 Flat 306, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10967/21 Flat 1408, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 8 824/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10968/21 Flat 307, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10969/21 Flat 401, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10970/21 Flat 402, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10971/21 Flat 406, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10972/21 Flat 407, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 10 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/10935/21 Flat 1402, 23 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0FR Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11049/21 Flat609, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 3 324/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11050/21 Flat612, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 3 324/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11051/21 Flat613, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 3 324/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11052/21 Flat617, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 3 324/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11053/21 Flat709, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 3 324/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11054/21 Flat712, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 3 324/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11055/21 Flat713, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 3 324/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11056/21 Flat716, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 3 324/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11057/21 Flat809, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0BA Additional  1 3 324/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11058/21 Flat812, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0BA Additional  1 3 324/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11059/21 Flat813, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0BA Additional  1 3 324/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11060/21 Flat816, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0BA Additional  1 3 324/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11061/21 Flat909, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0BA Additional  1 3 324/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11062/21 Flat912, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0BA Additional  1 3 324/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11063/21 Flat913, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0BA Additional  1 3 324/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11064/21 Flat916, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0BA Additional  1 3 324/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11065/21 Flat102, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11066/21 Flat103, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11068/21 Flat202, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11069/21 Flat203, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11070/21 Flat302, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11071/21 Flat303, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11073/21 Flat402, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11074/21 Flat403, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11075/21 Flat502, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11078/21 Flat503, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11079/21 Flat602, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11081/21 Flat603, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11084/21 Flat703, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11086/21 Flat802, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0BA Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11087/21 Flat803, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0BA Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11088/21 Flat902, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0BA Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11089/21 Flat903, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0BA Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11090/21 Flat111, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11091/21 Flat112, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11092/21 Flat212, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11093/21 Flat 213, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11094/21 Flat312, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11095/21 Flat313, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11096/21 Flat412, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11097/21 Flat 413, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11098/21 Flat512, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11099/21 Flat513, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11100/21 Flat623, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11101/21 Flat624, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11102/21 Flat723, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11103/21 Flat724, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11104/21 Flat823, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0BA Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11106/21 Flat824, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0BA Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11108/21 Flat115, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11109/21 Flat116, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11110/21 Flat216, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11111/21 Flat217, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11112/21 Flat316, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11113/21 Flat 317, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11114/21 Flat416, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11115/21 Flat417, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11116/21 Flat 516, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11117/21 Flat517, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11118/21 Flat627, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11119/21 Flat628, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11120/21 Flat114, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 6 624/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11121/21 Flat215, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 6 624/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11122/21 Flat315, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 6 624/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11556/19 73A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RR Mandatory  3 7 1224/01/202727/12/2021 Mr Yusuf Ramzan

HMOL/11124/21 Flat415, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 6 624/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11125/21 Flat515, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 6 624/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11127/21 Flat626, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 6 624/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11130/21 Flat101, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11131/21 Flat201, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11132/21 Flat301, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11133/21 Flat401, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11134/21 Flat501, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11135/21 Flat601, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11136/21 Flat701, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11137/21 Flat801, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0BA Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11138/21 Flat901, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0BA Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11139/21 Flat110, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11140/21 Flat113, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11141/21 Flat211, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11142/21 Flat214, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11143/21 Flat311, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11144/21 Flat 314, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11145/21 Flat411, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11147/21 Flat414, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11148/21 Flat511, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11149/21 Flat514, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11150/21 Flat622, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11151/21 Flat625, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11152/21 Flat722, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11153/21 Flat725, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11154/21 Flat822, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0BA Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11155/21 Flat825, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0BA Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11156/21 Flat117, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11157/21 Flat218, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11158/21 Flat318, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11159/21 Flat418, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AU Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11160/21 Flat518, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11161/21 Flat629, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 7 724/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11167/21 Flat702, 16B First Way, Wembley, HA9 0AX Additional  1 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Unite Integrated Solutions Plc

HMOL/11191/21 13 Walton Close, London, NW2 6EQ Mandatory  3 5 524/01/202727/12/2021 Mr Mohammed Nawrozzadeh

HMOL/09831/15 80A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RA Mandatory  4 8 1024/01/202727/12/2021 Mr F Reed

HMOL/11207/20 66A Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5HY Selective  1 231/01/202703/01/2022 Mrs Lugia Ewurabena Zakkour

HMOL/11041/21 49B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AJ Selective  1 131/01/202703/01/2022 Miss Laura Khairallah

HMOL/02168/21 Flat 1, 2B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Additional  1 2 405/04/202610/01/2022 Mr Richard Turner

HMOL/12968/20 11B Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EB Additional  2 3 507/02/202710/01/2022 Ms Shuhao Fan

HMOL/00088/22 78B Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5DH Selective  2 107/02/202710/01/2022 Mr Rino Giordani

HMOL/00092/22 154 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PJ Selective  2 107/02/202710/01/2022 Mr Everett Mitchell

HMOL/12399/20 24 Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Mandatory  2 9 907/02/202710/01/2022 Mr Luis Antonio Abreu BarbosaGoncalves

HMOL/00120/22 62 Harvist Road, London, NW6 6SH Selective  2 107/02/202710/01/2022 Mrs Maria Garcia Gil

HMOL/04567/20 147A Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DZ Selective  2 109/02/202712/01/2022 Ms Lucilla Baj

HMOL/03536/21 28 Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9DE Mandatory  2 5 517/05/202612/01/2022 Mrs Tianchi Yu

HMOL/05580/15 7 Neeld Parade, Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 6QU Mandatory  1 2 414/02/202717/01/2022 Mrs I Thakrar

HMOL/12899/20 13B Pember Road, London, NW10 5LR Selective  1 114/02/202717/01/2022 Mrs Sarah Lynn

HMOL/01096/21 Flat 2, 77B College Road, London, NW10 5ES Selective  2 114/02/202717/01/2022 Mrs Michelle Medjeral-Thomas

HMOL/09872/21 955-957 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SA Mandatory  2 13 1514/02/202717/01/2022 Mrs Tania Musani

HMOL/11534/16 10 Windsor Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9AW Mandatory  3 1014/02/202717/01/2022 Dulo Properties

HMOL/00148/22 3 COLLEGE MANSIONS, Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TYSelective  1 114/02/202717/01/2022 Mr Adrian Mucalov

HMOL/00161/22 Flat 2, 13 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PS Selective  3 214/02/202717/01/2022 Mr James Bray

HMOL/00168/22 70 Franklyn Road, London, NW10 9TE Selective  2 114/02/202717/01/2022 Mr Hritik Varsani

HMOL/00169/22 38C Oxford Road, London, NW6 5SL Selective  1 214/02/202717/01/2022 Mr Tobias Cummings

HMOL/00280/22 71 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JH Mandatory  3 5 1014/02/202717/01/2022 Mrs Bushra Shindi

HMOL/00173/22 102 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 114/02/202717/01/2022 Mr Andreas Georgiou

HMOL/00184/22 290 North Circular Road, London, NW10 0JR Mandatory  2 6 1014/02/202717/01/2022 Mr Ibrahim Hamami

HMOL/00186/22 11A Hartland Road, London, NW6 6BG Selective  1 114/02/202717/01/2022 Mr Kunal Desai

HMOL/00187/22 71A Olive Road, London, NW2 6UN Selective  1 114/02/202717/01/2022 Mr Nicholas Malone

HMOL/00223/22 Flat 4, 87 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AT Selective  1 114/02/202717/01/2022 Mr Thomas Rose

HMOL/00263/22 91 Ballogie Avenue, London, NW10 1SU Mandatory  3 5 914/02/202717/01/2022 Mr Petros Demitre

HMOL/00116/22 23 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  3 114/02/202717/01/2022 Mr Kwaku Oduro

HMOL/12262/20 1 Park Mansions, 28 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5TD Mandatory  1 7 1014/02/202717/01/2022 Ms Christine Bouilly

HMOL/00096/22 19 Bolton Road, London, NW10 4BG Additional  2 3 514/02/202717/01/2022 Mr Andrew Reeve

HMOL/00021/22 147A Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DZ Selective  2 114/02/202717/01/2022 Mr Taha Ouertani

HMOL/00033/22 44A Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Selective  1 114/02/202717/01/2022 Mr Colvyn Clarke

HMOL/00047/22 24 Marloes Close, Wembley, HA0 3BN Mandatory  3 7 1014/02/202717/01/2022 Mr Alessandro ZAN Investments LtdZanini

HMOL/00067/22 11 ARTISAN QUARTER, Wellington Road, London, NW10 5GJ Selective  2 114/02/202717/01/2022 Mr Iimran Pynnacle Assets LtdMundiya

HMOL/00693/17 124 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7JY Mandatory  3 6 1021/02/202724/01/2022 Mrs Jasvinder Kaur Chhokar

HMOL/00136/17 90 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TQ Mandatory  3 6 1021/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Brendan Monaghan

HMOL/00243/21 Flat 1, 77B College Road, London, NW10 5ES Selective  2 121/02/202724/01/2022 Mrs Michelle Medjeral-Thomas

HMOL/00322/21 Flat 17, Nexus Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5AT Selective  1 121/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Andrew Riddell

HMOL/00127/22 61 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UN Mandatory  2 4 721/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Rosiji Soluade

HMOL/00128/22 23 Fairfield Court, Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3TS Selective  1 121/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Richard Taylor

HMOL/00266/22 11A Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SS Mandatory  3 10 1221/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/00350/22 7 Fairfield Court, Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3TS Selective  1 121/02/202724/01/2022 Mrs Alison Taylor

HMOL/00359/22 37B Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 2ET Mandatory  2 5 521/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Ervis Kuniqi

HMOL/00124/22 137 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HN Mandatory  3 5 1021/02/202724/01/2022 Ms Niusha Shekarian

HMOL/13671/20 11 Henson Avenue, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4AR Mandatory  2 9 1021/02/202724/01/2022 Ms Christine Bouilly

HMOL/13541/20 Flat 14, Nexus Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5AT Selective  1 121/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Andrew Riddell

HMOL/13522/16 21 Station Approach, Wembley, HA0 2LA Mandatory  3 5 1021/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Mohammed Habib Rahman

HMOL/00368/22 72 Ballogie Avenue, London, NW10 1SY Mandatory  2 6 1221/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Umer Ashraf

HMOL/00371/22 12A Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1SS Mandatory  2 4 521/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Michael Horgan

HMOL/00372/22 116B Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Mandatory  2 3 521/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Kam Beyk

HMOL/00387/22 168 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AS Selective  2 121/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Henry Hammond

HMOL/00402/22 5 Eastleigh Close, London, NW2 7QN Selective  2 121/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Pankaj Sawhney

HMOL/00404/22 Flat 2, 26 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Selective  1 121/02/202724/01/2022 Harris & Company Estate Agent

HMOL/00407/22 15 Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BB Mandatory  3 6 1021/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Safdar Khan

HMOL/00472/22 Flat 3, 55A Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  3 121/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/00504/22 187A High Street, London, NW10 4TE Selective  2 121/02/202724/01/2022 Mrs Kastur Sojitra

HMOL/00516/22 Flat 10, 15 Hansel Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5FP Selective  1 118/02/202724/01/2022 Mrs Anastassia Sestakova

HMOL/00523/22 2 Glengall Chambers, Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HQ Selective  1 221/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Niall Green

HMOL/00524/22 Flat 3, 95 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Selective  1 121/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Carmi Korrine

HMOL/00525/22 87 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  3 121/02/202724/01/2022 Miss Roberta Gallinari

HMOL/00527/22 13 Regal Court, 169 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PZ Selective  3 121/02/202724/01/2022 Mr James Wynn-Williams

HMOL/00528/22 Flat 2, 95 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Selective  1 121/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Carmi Korrine

HMOL/00529/22 Flat 3, Academy Court, 34 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7FB Selective  1 221/02/202724/01/2022 Sps Investments Limited

HMOL/00474/22 11 Teignmouth Court, 35 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HL Selective  3 221/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Gerald Garfen

HMOL/00475/22 Room Ground Floor Front, 37 Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LL Selective  2 121/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Sukesh Bowry

HMOL/00476/22 Flat 3, 37 Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LL Selective  2 121/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Sukesh Bowry

HMOL/00477/22 Room 4, 37 Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LL Selective  2 121/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Sukesh Bowry

HMOL/00478/22 Studio 5, 37 Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LL Selective  2 121/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Sukesh Bowry

HMOL/00479/22 1 Epcot Mews, London, NW10 5LL Selective  3 121/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Haidar Naief

HMOL/00560/22 91A Brondesbury Villas, Kilburn, London, NW6 6AG Selective  2 121/02/202724/01/2022 Mr Benhan Limketkai

HMOL/00635/22 20 Ballogie Avenue, Neasden, London, NW10 1TA Mandatory  2 5 528/02/202725/01/2022 Mr Sunil Khatri

HMOL/00889/17 45A Station Road, London, NW10 4UP Mandatory  2 5 527/02/202730/01/2022 Mr M Tailor

HMOL/01578/21 34A Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SJ Selective  2 229/03/202631/01/2022 Mr Akbar Alam

HMOL/00641/22 Flat 11, 7 Banister Road, London, W10 4AG Additional  1 3 428/02/202731/01/2022 Mr Richard Cox

HMOL/00643/22 38 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Mandatory  2 5 528/02/202731/01/2022 Mr Ishrat Malik

HMOL/00644/22 46 Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LB Additional  2 4 528/02/202731/01/2022 Mr Carlo Bailey

HMOL/00656/22 72 Kilburn Square, London, NW6 6PR Selective  1 128/02/202731/01/2022 Mrs Liliya Zakirova (Jengo)

HMOL/00676/22 181 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3SD Mandatory  3 4 1028/02/202731/01/2022 Mr Rajendraprasad Patel

HMOL/00700/22 98E Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RX Additional  1 3 528/02/202731/01/2022 Mrs Fahmida Rahman

HMOL/00702/22 18A Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EP Additional  2 3 528/02/202731/01/2022 Mrs Fahmida Rahman

HMOL/00584/22 Flat 2, 55A Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  3 128/02/202731/01/2022 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/00585/22 41 Bridge Road, London, NW10 9DG Mandatory  2 5 528/02/202731/01/2022 Mrs Sarah Michelle Goldstein

HMOL/00587/22 4 Aston Mews, 103 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AN Selective  1 128/02/202731/01/2022 Ms Miranda Atkins

HMOL/00590/22 Flat 6, 186 Church Road, London, NW10 9NP Selective  4 128/02/202731/01/2022 Mr Sheraz Mehmood

HMOL/00591/22 427A Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0XY Additional  2 2 428/02/202731/01/2022 Mr Ravindra Exaan UK LtdFofaria

HMOL/00595/22 Flat 7, 51 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EE Selective  3 128/02/202731/01/2022 Mrs Fen Liu

HMOL/00607/22 2B Staverton Road, London, NW2 5HL Additional  2 3 728/02/202731/01/2022 Mrs Zareena Cuddis

HMOL/00609/22 50 Kings Road, London, NW10 2BN Mandatory  3 7 1228/02/202731/01/2022 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/00611/22 6 James Stewart House, Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XY Selective  2 228/02/202731/01/2022 Mr Neelesh Sonawane

HMOL/00612/22 22A Aldershot Road, London, NW6 7LG Selective  1 128/02/202731/01/2022 Mr Mohammed  Ali Al-hasani

HMOL/00559/22 Flat 1, 55A Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  3 128/02/202731/01/2022 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/00862/21 57A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QR Additional  2 4 429/03/202631/01/2022 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/00738/22 27 Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Mandatory  2 5 507/03/202731/01/2022 Mr Monojir Ali

HMOL/00920/22 10 Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Mandatory  3 5 904/03/202704/02/2022 Miss Ibtesam Sami

HMOL/01349/17 10 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RG Mandatory  3 5 506/03/202706/02/2022 Mr Nazir Ahmed

HMOL/10547/21 First Floor Flat, 90 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TA Mandatory  2 6 507/03/202707/02/2022 Mr Endri Estage Group LtdHoxha

HMOL/00126/22 776 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TD Additional  2 4 507/03/202707/02/2022 Mr Aron Warfman

HMOL/13832/17 213 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JG Mandatory  2 5 507/03/202707/02/2022 Mr Cengiz Erpolat

HMOL/00739/22 98C Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RX Selective  1 104/04/202707/02/2022 Mr David Chadwick

HMOL/00742/22 7 Spezia Road, Willesden, London, NW10 4QJ Selective  3 107/03/202707/02/2022 Dr Matthew Barnard

HMOL/00737/22 9B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  4 107/03/202707/02/2022 Mrs Farah Cottier

HMOL/00814/22 Flat 35, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Additional  1 2 407/03/202707/02/2022 IV One LP

HMOL/00875/22 24 Wood Close, London, NW9 7NR Mandatory  3 5 1007/03/202707/02/2022 Mr Seyed Hamedhossein Bazzazzadehgan

HMOL/00892/22 33 Mapesbury Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4HS Selective  1 107/03/202707/02/2022 Mrs Naomi Diana Goldman

HMOL/00893/22 8 Laburnum Grove, London, NW9 8QT Mandatory  2 2 607/03/202707/02/2022 Mr Dhiraj Patel

HMOL/00898/22 43 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4QA Selective  2 107/03/202707/02/2022 Mr Bekir Cetin

HMOL/00902/22 10B Streatley Road, London, NW6 7LH Selective  1 107/03/202707/02/2022 Mr Farshid Nosrati

HMOL/00906/22 50A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UE Additional  1 2 407/03/202707/02/2022 Ms Sophie Jordan

HMOL/00908/22 128A Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5XR Selective  1 107/03/202707/02/2022 Daniels Estate Agents

HMOL/00909/22 66A Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UN Selective  1 107/03/202707/02/2022 Mr Gerard Sutherland

HMOL/00910/22 1 Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JR Mandatory  3 5 507/03/202707/02/2022 Hiten Shah

HMOL/00911/22 111C Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DH Selective  2 107/03/202707/02/2022 Mr Simon Deeley

HMOL/00912/22 6A Furness Road, London, NW10 4PP Mandatory  2 5 507/03/202707/02/2022 Mr Mejd Husan Jumaily

HMOL/00716/22 331 Church Lane, London, NW9 8JD Mandatory  1 9 1007/03/202707/02/2022 Mr Simche Teitelbaum

HMOL/00473/22 8 OMAN COURT, Oman Avenue, London, NW2 6AY Additional  1 3 407/03/202707/02/2022 Ms Anne Siri Vorbeck

HMOL/00619/22 Ground Floor Flat, 90 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TA Selective  1 107/03/202707/02/2022 Mr Endri Estagegroup LtdHoxha

HMOL/00655/22 11E Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QN Selective  1 107/03/202707/02/2022 Mrs Raziha Hussain

HMOL/00606/17 119 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LJ Mandatory  3 6 813/03/202713/02/2022 Ms Denise Jordan

HMOL/21222/15 50 Wendover Road, London, NW10 4RT Mandatory  3 5 1013/03/202713/02/2022 Mr Zaid Shalchi

HMOL/06193/15 113 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LH Mandatory  2 5 514/03/202714/02/2022 Mr A Ahmed

HMOL/09125/20 16 Exeter Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4SP Additional  2 3 514/03/202714/02/2022 Mr Mehul Devani

HMOL/02462/17 57 Uxendon Hill, Wembley, HA9 9SQ Additional  2 514/03/202714/02/2022 Mrs Hemlata Kerai

HMOL/20763/15 443A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Mandatory  3 5 1214/03/202714/02/2022 Mr R Balakrishnan

HMOL/04607/15 1 Castle Villas, Belton Road, London, NW2 5QG Mandatory  2 5 514/03/202714/02/2022 Dr Ali Akbar Karbassi

HMOL/00379/22 134 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AP Additional  2 2 1214/03/202714/02/2022 Mrs Lee Dein

HMOL/00721/22 Flat 3, 246 High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  3 114/03/202714/02/2022 Mr Akbar Westfield Estates LtdAli

HMOL/00836/22 5 The Circle (including Flats 1-6), London, NW2 7QR Mandatory  2 6 614/03/202714/02/2022 Mr 4mi Group LtdBindinger

HMOL/00805/22 29 Aldershot Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 7LF Selective  1 114/03/202714/02/2022 Miss Tracy Jean

HMOL/00743/22 48D Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5BA Selective  4 114/03/202714/02/2022 Mr Manpreet Singh

HMOL/06560/15 163 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JP Mandatory  3 7 1214/03/202714/02/2022 Mr L Blount

HMOL/16578/16 Flat 1, 6 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RP Mandatory  1 3 514/03/202714/02/2022 Mr E Reed

HMOL/01032/22 Flat 8, 51 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EE Selective  3 114/03/202714/02/2022 Mrs Fen Liu

HMOL/01039/22 Flat 4, 51 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EE Selective  3 114/03/202714/02/2022 Mrs Fen Liu

HMOL/01046/22 54 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JQ Additional  2 2 514/03/202714/02/2022 Mr Jitendra Panchani

HMOL/01061/22 208 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HJ Mandatory  3 5 714/03/202714/02/2022 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/20750/15 60 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JB Mandatory  3 3 1019/03/202719/02/2022 Mr J Judge

HMOL/04049/21 Flat 182, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Additional  1 3 421/03/202721/02/2022
HMOL/04050/21 Flat 187, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Additional  1 3 421/03/202721/02/2022
HMOL/04051/21 Flat 210, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Additional  1 2 421/03/202721/02/2022
HMOL/01113/22 774 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TD Mandatory  3 6 521/03/202721/02/2022 Mr Chris Stef and Philips LimitedPhilippou

HMOL/01116/22 222 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Mandatory  4 14 2721/03/202721/02/2022 Mr Hamid Reza Behfarmoghadam

HMOL/01154/22 10C Anson Road, London, NW2 3UT Additional  1 3 521/03/202721/02/2022 Mr Daniel Miller

HMOL/01156/22 34A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6PX Selective  1 221/03/202721/02/2022 Mr Luke McLaren

HMOL/01158/22 91 Barry Road, London, NW10 8DE Mandatory  2 5 521/03/202721/02/2022 Mr Pincus Mann

HMOL/01160/22 11C Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  2 121/03/202721/02/2022 Mr Bryan Cohen

HMOL/01163/22 Flat 2, 37 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UY Additional  1 3 521/03/202721/02/2022 Mr Alan Rossiter

HMOL/01165/22 Flat 4, 37 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UY Selective  1 121/03/202721/02/2022 Mr Alan Rossiter

HMOL/12057/15 68 Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HH Mandatory  2 521/03/202721/02/2022 Mr Nicholas Kay

HMOL/05220/21 168 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1JT Additional  2 2 512/07/202621/02/2022 Mr Adnan Hussain

HMOL/11169/21 23 Woodford Place, Wembley, HA9 8TE Mandatory  3 6 514/01/202725/02/2022 Mr Satish Mahendrabhi Patel

HMOL/11400/20 261A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Mandatory  2 5 528/03/202728/02/2022 Mrs Ana Nunes

HMOL/11536/20 77 Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RJ Selective  1 128/03/202728/02/2022 Mr Nazish Bana

HMOL/01257/22 1A DUDDEN HILL PARADE, Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BY Selective  2 128/03/202728/02/2022 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/01283/22 Flat D, 192B Church Road, London, NW10 9NP Additional  2 3 328/03/202728/02/2022 Mr Kashif Butt

HMOL/01387/22 52A Ranelagh Road, London, NW10 4UR Selective  1 228/03/202728/02/2022 Mr Jeffrey Dawes

HMOL/01388/22 1A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1DY Selective  1 128/03/202728/02/2022 Mr Chandu Badiani

HMOL/01397/22 1B Burnley Road, London, NW10 1DY Selective  1 128/03/202728/02/2022 Mr Chandu Badiani

HMOL/01398/22 1C Burnley Road, London, NW10 1DY Selective  1 128/03/202728/02/2022 Mr Chandu Badiani

HMOL/01399/22 150B Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JR Mandatory  2 3 528/03/202728/02/2022 Mr Hiten Shah

HMOL/01341/22 38 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1SB Selective  1 128/03/202728/02/2022 Mrs Ellie O'Kelly

HMOL/01345/22 22 Mallard Way, London, NW9 8JH Mandatory  2 6 528/03/202728/02/2022 Mr Zaher Alqureche

HMOL/01352/22 4 Griffin Close, London, NW10 1LL Selective  1 128/03/202728/02/2022 Marsh London LTD

HMOL/01332/22 Flat 5, 1036B Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 128/03/202728/02/2022 Mr Farid Al-Zarrad

HMOL/01378/22 Flat 4, 99 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 128/03/202728/02/2022 Mr Bashir Hussain

HMOL/14002/15 266 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JT Mandatory  3 6 728/03/202728/02/2022 Mr J Frankel

HMOL/05098/16 Upper Floor, 40 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6JU Additional  2 3 528/03/202728/02/2022 Dr Kishan Patel

HMOL/01135/22 4 WESTON HOUSE, Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TS Mandatory  1 5 528/03/202728/02/2022 Mrs Nazma Mussa

HMOL/00551/15 14 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JB Mandatory  2 5 928/03/202728/02/2022 Mrs Amarjit Kaur Dhesi

HMOL/00560/15 16 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JB Mandatory  2 5 928/03/202728/02/2022 Mrs Amarjit Kaur Dhesi

HMOL/01571/21 37 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  4 229/03/202701/03/2022 Mrs Susannah Abeyasekera

HMOL/00443/17 20 Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5DD Mandatory  2 6 929/03/202701/03/2022 Nilufar limited

HMOL/02072/21 134 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TE Mandatory  2 10 1029/03/202701/03/2022 Ms Suzy Salomon

HMOL/01510/22 19A Severn Way, London, NW10 2UU Selective  1 1 001/04/202707/03/2022 Mrs Reem Westcott

HMOL/01512/22 95B Burrows Road, London, NW10 5SJ Selective  2 204/04/202707/03/2022 Mrs Hilary Kates

HMOL/01513/22 61 Sherrick Green Road, London, NW10 1LB Selective  2 104/04/202707/03/2022 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/01515/22 33A Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Additional  1 3 404/04/202707/03/2022 LHG Wembley Ltd

HMOL/01519/22 43 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JB Additional  2 5 504/04/202707/03/2022 LHG Wembley Ltd

HMOL/01381/22 11 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QF Additional  2 4 504/04/202707/03/2022 Mr Harrison Aibangbee

HMOL/01339/22 22, East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7NN Mandatory  2 7 1104/04/202707/03/2022 Mr Harrison Aibangbee

HMOL/01503/22 29 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Additional  2 3 604/04/202707/03/2022 LHG Wembley Ltd

HMOL/01505/22 21 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Additional  2 3 504/04/202707/03/2022 LHG Wembley Ltd

HMOL/01506/22 25 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Additional  1 3 504/04/202707/03/2022 LHG Wembley Ltd

HMOL/01410/22 40C Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HH Selective  2 104/04/202707/03/2022 Mr Vinod Jeshani

HMOL/01414/22 37 Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QU Additional  3 3 404/04/202707/03/2022 Mr Harrison Aibangbee

HMOL/01426/22 44 Ambleside Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8TL Additional  2 3 504/04/202707/03/2022 Mr Harrison Aibangbee

HMOL/01432/22 67B Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HJ Selective  1 104/04/202707/03/2022 Mrs Karen Luard

HMOL/01433/22 785A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 104/04/202707/03/2022 Mr Akash Oraha

HMOL/01434/22 785B Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 104/04/202707/03/2022 Mr Akash Oraha

HMOL/01435/22 785C Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  2 104/04/202707/03/2022 Mr Akash Oraha

HMOL/01436/22 785D Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  2 104/04/202707/03/2022 Mr Akash Oraha

HMOL/01437/22 1084A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  1 104/04/202707/03/2022 Mr Paulus Oraha

HMOL/01439/22 4 Clive Court, Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RJ Additional  1 3 504/04/202707/03/2022 Mr Nathan Pathfield Estates LtdSchwartz

HMOL/01441/22 323 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9PE Mandatory  1 6 904/04/202707/03/2022 Mrs Urmila Ved

HMOL/01447/22 1084B Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  1 104/04/202707/03/2022 Mr Paulus Oraha

HMOL/01450/22 1084C Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  1 104/04/202707/03/2022 Mr Paulus Oraha

HMOL/01483/22 96B Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DY Selective  1 104/04/202707/03/2022 Mr Arif Rafique

HMOL/01484/22 60B Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SL Selective  2 104/04/202707/03/2022 Mr Arif Rafique

HMOL/01492/22 29A Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Additional  2 4 704/04/202707/03/2022 LHG Wembley Ltd

HMOL/01493/22 131 Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Additional  1 3 504/04/202707/03/2022 Miss Malak Kader

HMOL/01495/22 17 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Additional  1 3 404/04/202707/03/2022 LHG Wembley Ltd

HMOL/01499/22 21A Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Additional  1 3 504/04/202707/03/2022 LHG Wembley Ltd

HMOL/01317/22 150A Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JR Additional  1 2 404/04/202707/03/2022 Hiten Munster LimitedShah

HMOL/01269/22 45D Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SE Selective  1 104/04/202707/03/2022 Mrs Regina Leon

HMOL/01252/22 Flat 9, 19 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Additional  1 3 504/04/202707/03/2022 Mr Alan Rossiter

HMOL/01082/21 35 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EN Mandatory  2 2 504/04/202707/03/2022 Akshar Nivas Ltd

HMOL/00740/22 84B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AD Additional  1 2 404/04/202707/03/2022 Mrs Fahmida Rahman

HMOL/00745/22 33A Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QP Additional  1 2 411/04/202714/03/2022 Cainfield Freehold Ltd

HMOL/16751/16 14 Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RT Additional  1 5 911/04/202714/03/2022 Mrs Maria Garramone

HMOL/01450/17 124 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LS Mandatory  3 8 1011/04/202714/03/2022 Mr M Horgan

HMOL/00610/22 10 TEIGNMOUTH COURT, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HL Selective  3 211/04/202714/03/2022 Mr Gerald Garfen

HMOL/12001/15 50C Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Additional  1 2 311/04/202714/03/2022 Mintcity Ltd

HMOL/03598/17 11 Belvedere Court, 225-227 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RLAdditional  1 4 511/04/202714/03/2022 Mrs Baljinder Gill

HMOL/01502/22 9B Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4QA Selective  2 111/04/202714/03/2022 Mr Vinod Jeshani

HMOL/02446/21 Flat 3, 2 Sonia Gardens, London, NW10 1AH Selective  1 111/04/202714/03/2022 Mr Yoav Ben-Yoav

HMOL/02448/21 Flat 4, 2 Sonia Gardens, London, NW10 1AH Selective  2 111/04/202714/03/2022 Mr Yoav Ben-Yoav

HMOL/01522/22 31 Napier Road, London, NW10 5XH Additional  2 4 511/04/202714/03/2022 Mr James Deeney

HMOL/01548/22 98 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UU Mandatory  3 8 1011/04/202714/03/2022 Mr Riadh Fnaiech

HMOL/01550/22 53A Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SU Additional  2 3 311/04/202714/03/2022 Mr Billa Butt

HMOL/01551/22 53B Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SU Additional  2 4 511/04/202714/03/2022 Mr Billa Butt

HMOL/01583/22 46 Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RP Additional  2 4 511/04/202714/03/2022 Mr James Deeney

HMOL/01587/22 First Floor Flat, 23 Donaldson Road, London, NW6 6NE Selective  1 111/04/202714/03/2022 Mr James Deeney

HMOL/01590/22 38B Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HH Selective  1 111/04/202714/03/2022 Mr Franck Sauvaire

HMOL/01596/22 Ground Floor Flat, 23 Donaldson Road, London, NW6 6NE Additional  1 3 511/04/202714/03/2022 Mr James Deeney

HMOL/01597/22 16 Regal Building, 75 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BBSelective  4 111/04/202714/03/2022 Ms Rebecca Davison

HMOL/01608/22 Flat 15, Rhapsody Court, Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5DF Selective  3 111/04/202714/03/2022 Mr Benjamin Sheldrick

HMOL/01511/22 97 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6QU Mandatory  2 5 511/04/202714/03/2022 Mr James Deeney

HMOL/01631/22 50 Ravensworth Road, London, NW10 5NR Additional  1 4 411/04/202714/03/2022 Ms Baljinder Gill

HMOL/01634/22 Flat 4, Claridge House, 91 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5TN Selective  2 111/04/202714/03/2022 Mr Suleman Deedat

HMOL/01635/22 45A Priory Park Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 7UP Selective  1 111/04/202714/03/2022 Mr Elliot Francis

HMOL/01638/22 23 Wotton Road, London, NW2 6PU Selective  1 111/04/202714/03/2022 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/01639/22 23A Wotton Road, London, NW2 6PU Selective  1 111/04/202714/03/2022 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/01650/22 Flat 1, 11 Meadow Garth, London, NW10 0SR Mandatory  2 6 811/04/202714/03/2022 Mr Solomon Kritzler

HMOL/01674/22 23 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Additional  2 3 511/04/202714/03/2022 Euro Residential Ltd

HMOL/14610/17 117 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Mandatory  2 3 511/04/202714/03/2022 Mr Zahair Adil

HMOL/02163/17 32 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TJ Mandatory  3 6 711/04/202714/03/2022 Mr J Beveridge

HMOL/00109/22 75 Conduit Way, London, NW10 0SD Additional  3 6 814/02/202714/03/2022 Bercleys Properties Ltd

HMOL/01758/22 2D Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PS Selective  1 118/04/202715/03/2022 Mr Colin Jones

HMOL/01762/22 39 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UR Selective  2 118/04/202721/03/2022 Mr Ifeanyi Kingsley Onyebuashi

HMOL/01748/22 31 Chapman Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0TG Mandatory  3 6 518/04/202721/03/2022 Mr Hiten Shah

HMOL/01751/22 45 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JB Additional  2 5 718/04/202721/03/2022 Mr Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/01771/22 52C Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JH Selective  1 118/04/202721/03/2022 Mr Grant Sugarman

HMOL/01773/22 50B Pember Road, London, NW10 5LU Selective  2 118/04/202721/03/2022 Mrs Christina Georgalla

HMOL/01776/22 22 Avondale Avenue, London, NW2 7PA Mandatory  3 6 1018/04/202721/03/2022 Ms Maria Santirso

HMOL/01779/22 4 Athelstan Gardens, Kimberley Road, London, NW6 7SN Selective  3 118/04/202721/03/2022 Mr Syed Boldness LtdJaffar

HMOL/01782/22 36 Victor Road, London, NW10 5XG Selective  1 118/04/202721/03/2022 Ms Cressida Bhavan

HMOL/01653/22 40 Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PT Mandatory  3 4 918/04/202721/03/2022 Mr Dhia Al-musawi

HMOL/01715/22 31 Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Mandatory  2 6 1018/04/202721/03/2022 Mr Paresh Parekh

HMOL/01722/22 16 Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 111/04/202721/03/2022 Mr Sandeep Ved

HMOL/01723/22 3A Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  2 118/04/202721/03/2022 Mr Sandeep Ved

HMOL/01636/22 2B Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SR Selective  2 118/04/202721/03/2022 Mrs Shanthi Perera

HMOL/01637/22 2C Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SR Selective  2 118/04/202721/03/2022 Mrs Shanthi Perera

HMOL/12386/15 17 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PL Additional  5 3 518/04/202721/03/2022 Mr Robert Sanger

HMOL/00170/17 99 Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HA Mandatory  3 10 1518/04/202721/03/2022 Mrs Miroslawa Modzianowska

HMOL/01788/22 78A Olive Road, London, NW2 6UJ Selective  1 118/04/202721/03/2022 Mr David Bebb

HMOL/03576/17 34A Village Way, London, NW10 0LL Mandatory  2 5 630/05/202721/03/2022 Mr Ghanshyam Bhojani

HMOL/01044/16 36 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Brondesbury, London, NW6 7PN Additional  1 4 518/04/202721/03/2022 Mr Robert Anthony Sanger

HMOL/17189/16 15 Longley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NG Mandatory  3 718/04/202721/03/2022 Uniq Care and Support

HMOL/00450/17 17 Haycroft Gardens, London, NW10 3BJ Selective  3 518/04/202721/03/2022 Mr H Haridemou

HMOL/00480/22 31 Alderside Apartments, 35 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6BF Selective  6 125/04/202728/03/2022 Mrs Blair Phillips

HMOL/17146/16 8 The Circle, London, NW2 7QS Mandatory  2 2 625/04/202728/03/2022 Ms Shyma Hamdan

HMOL/06911/19 174B High Street, London, NW10 4ST Additional  2 4 425/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Rbee Mehmood

HMOL/01796/22 5A Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RS Additional  1 2 325/04/202728/03/2022 Alastair Graham

HMOL/01860/22 Flat 2, 1096 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  1 125/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Akash Oraha

HMOL/01861/22 Flat 3, 1096 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  1 125/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Akash Oraha

HMOL/01913/22 38 Watling Gardens, London, NW2 3UE Additional  1 3 525/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Stephen Haggard

HMOL/01989/22 33C Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BA Selective  1 125/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Mark Chinaloy

HMOL/01991/22 5A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1DY Selective  1 125/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Chandu Badiani

HMOL/01993/22 5B Burnley Road, London, NW10 1DY Selective  1 225/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Chandu Badiani

HMOL/01994/22 1054D Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  2 125/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Mohaned Alshakarchi

HMOL/01998/22 1054C Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  2 125/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Mohaned Alshakarchi

HMOL/02005/22 1054E Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  2 125/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Mohaned Alshakarchi

HMOL/02009/22 1054B Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  2 125/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Moayed Alshakarchi

HMOL/02010/22 5C Burnley Road, London, NW10 1DY Selective  1 225/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Chandu Badiani

HMOL/02019/22 81 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RJ Selective  2 125/04/202728/03/2022 Miss Carrol Blackwood

HMOL/02040/22 31 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SU Additional  1 2 425/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Manji Bhudiya

HMOL/02042/22 62 Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RE Additional  3 6 1225/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Jesol Umeria

HMOL/02043/22 59 St Michaels Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6SD Additional  3 4 525/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Harrison Aibangbee

HMOL/02046/22 49 Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Additional  3 8 1425/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Michael James Fitzgerald

HMOL/02052/22 2 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TU Mandatory  3 7 1325/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Joseph O'Connor

HMOL/02057/22 19 Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HJ Mandatory  3 8 1225/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Richard Holland

HMOL/01769/21 152 Anson Road, London, NW2 6BH Mandatory  1525/04/202728/03/2022 Ms Christine Bouilly

HMOL/01633/22 Flat 2, 90 Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NT Selective  1 125/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Leonard Solomons

HMOL/01734/22 12 St Albans Road, London, NW10 8UH Mandatory  3 6 525/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Adeel U and A Capital LtdBashir

HMOL/01678/22 17E Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 225/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Suryakant Badiani

HMOL/01679/22 17D Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 225/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Suryakant Badiani

HMOL/01629/22 15D Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 125/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/01630/22 15E Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 125/04/202728/03/2022 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/02083/22 Flat 5, 87A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  1 102/05/202704/04/2022 Deekay Property Limited

HMOL/02092/22 Flat 35, Josephine House, 10 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1EF Selective  7 102/05/202704/04/2022 Ms Helen Goldward

HMOL/02110/22 30 Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Additional  2 4 702/05/202704/04/2022 Ukpa Property consultants

HMOL/02115/22 96 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9RA Mandatory  1 2 502/05/202704/04/2022 Dr Miriam Dwek

HMOL/02154/22 1052A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  2 102/05/202704/04/2022 Mr Moayed Alshakarchi

HMOL/02173/22 42 Sherrick Green Road, London, NW10 1LD Mandatory  3 3 523/07/202704/04/2022 On A Clearday Upkeep Ltd

HMOL/01843/21 4 Stanley Gardens, London, NW2 4QJ Additional  1 2 402/05/202704/04/2022 Mr Chandu Badiani

HMOL/02493/16 51B Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SD Mandatory  2 3 802/05/202704/04/2022 Mr A Mulji

HMOL/01162/22 235B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Additional  1 3 502/05/202704/04/2022 Mrs Reena Singh

HMOL/17021/16 111 Geary Road, Willesden, London, NW10 1HS Mandatory  3 5 509/05/202711/04/2022 Villachase Limited

HMOL/18147/15 94 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RT Mandatory  2 7 1011/04/202711/04/2022 Miss Luz Solanlly Zapata Zuluaga

HMOL/02348/22 9 Trinity Court, Anson Road, London, NW2 6AZ Additional  2 3 509/05/202711/04/2022 Mr Jonathan Baradaran

HMOL/02352/22 32 Holt Road, Wembley, HA0 3PS Mandatory  2 5 509/05/202711/04/2022 Mr Krishan Kava

HMOL/02355/22 12 Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Additional  1 2 409/05/202711/04/2022 Ms Carol Tan

HMOL/02357/22 61 Nightingale Road, London, NW10 4RG Additional  2 4 809/05/202711/04/2022 Mr Ramezan Nassajpour

HMOL/03784/17 4 Victoria Court, Wembley, HA9 6QJ Mandatory  3 3 909/05/202711/04/2022 Ms Sivatharsiny Sivasubramaniam

HMOL/05117/21 Flat 4 - 7, 249 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QG Mandatory  2 4 505/07/202611/04/2022 Mr Abe Rubin

HMOL/02231/22 7 Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AD Mandatory  2 5 902/05/202711/04/2022 Prime Home Property Management Ltd

HMOL/02244/22 147B Harley Road, London, NW10 8AY Mandatory  2 5 909/05/202711/04/2022 Prime Home Property Management Ltd

HMOL/02309/22 7 King Edward VII Mansions, Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JG Selective  2 109/05/202711/04/2022 Villachase Limited

HMOL/02326/22 153 Crest Road, London, NW2 7NA Mandatory  2 5 609/05/202711/04/2022 IG London Properties  2 Ltd

HMOL/01974/17 128 Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NN Mandatory  3 7 1009/05/202711/04/2022 Villachase Limited

HMOL/02049/21 19 Honeyman Close, London, NW6 7AZ Mandatory  3 5 509/05/202711/04/2022 Mr Jaber Abeeat

HMOL/02370/22 79 Ballogie Avenue, London, NW10 1SU Mandatory  3 6 1016/05/202718/04/2022 Mr Ali Al Shamry

HMOL/02391/22 3A Windermere Avenue, London, NW6 6LP Selective  2 216/05/202718/04/2022 Mrs Zoe Cokeliss-Barsley

HMOL/02427/22 Flat 3, 31 Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TT Selective  2 216/05/202718/04/2022 Ms Jessica Leigh

HMOL/02455/22 2 Esmond Road, London, NW6 7HE Selective  2 112/05/202718/04/2022 Mrs Michelle Bejian Lotia

HMOL/02491/22 3 Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Mandatory  2 9 1516/05/202718/04/2022 Claife Securities Limited

HMOL/02567/22 7A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1DY Selective  1 123/05/202725/04/2022 Mr Chandu Badiani

HMOL/02572/22 1054A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  2 123/05/202725/04/2022 Mr Moayed Alshakarchi

HMOL/02626/22 7C Burnley Road, London, NW10 1DY Selective  1 123/05/202725/04/2022 Mr Chandu Badiani

HMOL/02628/22 Flat 6, 9 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HX Additional  1 2 423/05/202725/04/2022 Mr Bilesh Joshi

HMOL/01353/22 71 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9RB Mandatory  2 4 423/05/202725/04/2022 Ms Naila Din

HMOL/02119/16 136 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TH Mandatory  3 5 512/07/202602/05/2022 Miss Sonal Halai

HMOL/01632/22 96 Holland Road, London, NW10 5AY Selective  1 1 330/05/202702/05/2022 Ms Alex Mactavish

HMOL/02649/22 21 Ridley Road, London, NW10 5UB Selective  1 130/05/202702/05/2022 Ms Farina Burton

HMOL/02667/22 1107, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UB Additional  430/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02672/22 1151, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UB Additional  430/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02673/22 1207, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UE Additional  430/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02692/22 807, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02693/22 1507, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UE Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02698/22 603, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02700/22 803, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02701/22 942, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02711/22 79A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  2 1 130/05/202702/05/2022 Mrs Sarah Grondona

HMOL/02712/22 Flat 2, 28 Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EG Selective  1 1 230/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Marcus Allen

HMOL/02713/22 789B Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 1 330/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Asad Anwar

HMOL/02779/22 1045, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UB Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02780/22 Flat 4, 87A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  1 130/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Bhavik Patel

HMOL/02783/22 242 High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  2 130/05/202702/05/2022 Parminder Gupta

HMOL/02785/22 Flat 6, 87A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  1 130/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Bhavik Patel

HMOL/02790/22 38B Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Selective  1 130/05/202702/05/2022 Mr James Bottomley

HMOL/02793/22 742, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02796/22 1503, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UE Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02798/22 642, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02799/22 1504, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UE Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02800/22 1150, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UB Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02802/22 13 Regal Building, 75 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BBAdditional  1 2 330/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Geoffrey Riggs

HMOL/02803/22 1142, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UB Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02805/22 1149, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UB Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02808/22 649, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02809/22 749, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02810/22 1603, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UF Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02811/22 949, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02812/22 945, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02813/22 279A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QJ Selective  3 130/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Dipak Gohil

HMOL/02814/22 10 Cassandra Court, 36 Station Parade, London, NW2 4NX Selective  3 130/05/202702/05/2022 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/02815/22 850, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02819/22 529, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TQ Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02820/22 531, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TQ Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02821/22 331, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TQ Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02822/22 931, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02823/22 231, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TQ Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02825/22 225, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TQ Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02826/22 631, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02828/22 731, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02829/22 431, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TQ Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02830/22 35 (Flats A-E)  The Ridgeway, London, NW9 0UB Additional  2 5 930/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Noah Fatemi

HMOL/02833/22 831, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02834/22 15 Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LN Mandatory  3 6 1030/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Ahmad Idlibi

HMOL/02838/22 100B High Road, London, NW10 2PP Additional  3 3 430/05/202702/05/2022 Mrs Saryu Kotecha

HMOL/02840/22 119 Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  2 130/05/202702/05/2022 Miss Jessica Hatch

HMOL/02841/22 2 Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JS Mandatory  2 6 1030/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Sheraz Mehmood

HMOL/02717/22 57A Geary Road, London, NW10 1HJ Selective  1 1 330/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/02718/22 242C High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  2 130/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/02719/22 58 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UD Mandatory  2 5 1030/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Joseph Francis

HMOL/02720/22 15 Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 1 330/05/202702/05/2022 Roopali Kapadia

HMOL/02721/22 11 Rosecroft Gardens, London, NW2 6HX Additional  2 3 430/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Daniel Tang

HMOL/02723/22 Flat 2, 50 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  3 1 230/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/02724/22 87 Warren Road, London, NW2 7NH Mandatory  3 5 1030/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Ken Mukiibi

HMOL/02726/22 12 Lennox Gardens, London, NW10 1AB Selective  2 1 230/05/202702/05/2022 Mrs Tammy Krylova

HMOL/02730/22 74 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UL Mandatory  2 6 1530/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Satish Lakhani

HMOL/02731/22 73 Burgess Avenue, London, NW9 8TX Mandatory  2 2 430/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Mineshkumar Amin

HMOL/02733/22 45 Alpha House, Alpha Place, Kilburn, London, NW6 5TE Additional  2 3 430/05/202702/05/2022 Ms Ming Hei Clara Wong

HMOL/02736/22 75A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RJ Selective  1 130/05/202702/05/2022 Mrs Wemelyn Herrington

HMOL/02738/22 903, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02741/22 1003, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UB Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02743/22 1303, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UE Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02746/22 503, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TQ Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02749/22 1404, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UE Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02843/22 7 Casselden Road, London, NW10 8QR Mandatory  2 6 1030/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Sheraz Mehmood

HMOL/02846/22 10A Lansdowne Grove, London, NW10 1PR Mandatory  2 5 530/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Michael Horgan

HMOL/02849/22 27 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DX Mandatory  3 7 1030/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Michael Horgan

HMOL/02856/22 1010, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UB Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02858/22 710, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02859/22 1111, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UB Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02860/22 1011, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UB Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02861/22 910, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02862/22 610, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02863/22 811, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02864/22 611, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02865/22 511, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TQ Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02868/22 2129, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UF Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02878/22 10B Chichester Road, London, NW6 5QN Additional  2 3 430/05/202702/05/2022 Ms Tiffany Holt

HMOL/02880/22 43 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BW Selective  1 1 430/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Antony Akabah

HMOL/02891/22 1929, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UF Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02892/22 1529, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UE Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02894/22 1129, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UB Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02895/22 829, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02752/22 1103, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UB Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02755/22 1004, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UB Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02756/22 1203, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UE Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02758/22 703, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02767/22 22B Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Additional  2 3 530/05/202702/05/2022 MRS HELENA TOSIC

HMOL/02768/22 1204, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UE Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02769/22 704, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02770/22 47A Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PU Selective  1 130/05/202702/05/2022 Ms Martina Mercinelli

HMOL/02771/22 6 ADDISON COURT, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  1 130/05/202702/05/2022 Miss Xi Huang

HMOL/02772/22 Flat 3, 87A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  1 130/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Bhavik Patel

HMOL/02777/22 49 Burgess Avenue, London, NW9 8TX Additional  2 3 530/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Moayed Al-Shakarchi

HMOL/03772/15 25 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4TY Mandatory  3 10 1230/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Shashikant Madani

HMOL/02898/22 1429, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UE Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02899/22 629, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02900/22 1829, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UF Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02901/22 729, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02903/22 1329, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UE Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02904/22 1528, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UE Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02906/22 2228, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UF Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02907/22 728, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02908/22 628, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02909/22 2128, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UF Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02910/22 828, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02911/22 1229, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UE Additional  530/05/202702/05/2022 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/02917/22 65 (Flat A-D) Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LU Additional  2 4 816/05/202702/05/2022 Mr Ajaykumar Dhanak

HMOL/04631/20 18B Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TU Selective  2 230/05/202702/05/2022 Mrs Gemma Ward

HMOL/02942/22 25A Princess Road, London, NW6 5QT Selective  3 131/05/202703/05/2022 Dr Stuti Kaul

HMOL/02944/22 36 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  3 131/05/202703/05/2022 Mr Alfred Poser

HMOL/02945/22 57 Victor Road, London, NW10 5XB Additional  2 3 531/05/202703/05/2022 Ms Emily Bearn

HMOL/01859/22 Flat 1, 1096 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  1 118/04/202705/05/2022 Mr Akash Oraha

HMOL/02981/22 85A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RR Selective  1 106/06/202709/05/2022 Mrs Veska Mladenova

HMOL/02982/22 17 Marlow Court, 221 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PS Additional  1 3 506/06/202709/05/2022 Mrs On Lai Annie Man

HMOL/02983/22 15 Allington Road, London, W10 4AY Selective  2 106/06/202709/05/2022 Ms Paola Delle Fontane

HMOL/02984/22 Flat 1, 87A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  1 206/06/202709/05/2022 Mr Bhavik Patel

HMOL/02985/22 60 Lancaster Road, London, NW10 1HA Mandatory  2 5 506/06/202709/05/2022 Ms Cherine Mohamed

HMOL/02986/22 8 Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DS Mandatory  2 5 1006/06/202709/05/2022 Ms Cherine Mohamed

HMOL/02988/22 Flat 2, 29 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HS Selective  1 106/06/202709/05/2022 Mr Marc Strong

HMOL/02989/22 7 Linacre Road, London, NW2 5BD Additional  2 3 506/06/202709/05/2022 Mr Alexander Seth

HMOL/02990/22 28 Fairlight Avenue, London, NW10 8AN Mandatory  2 6 1006/06/202709/05/2022 Mr Peter Mitchell

HMOL/02991/22 5A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Mandatory  2 5 506/06/202709/05/2022 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/02993/22 Basement Flat, 28 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AY Selective  1 106/06/202709/05/2022 Mr William McManus

HMOL/03046/22 1A Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PA Mandatory  3 5 506/06/202709/05/2022 Mr John Mckinson

HMOL/03071/22 91 Warren Road, London, NW2 7NH Mandatory  2 5 506/06/202709/05/2022 Mr Amin Sher

HMOL/03124/22 20 Springfield Gardens, London, NW9 0RS Mandatory  2 506/06/202709/05/2022 Mykhaylo Datsyuk

HMOL/03125/22 207C Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DT Selective  2 106/06/202709/05/2022 Mrs Sheila David

HMOL/03126/22 15A Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Selective  1 106/06/202709/05/2022 Mr Charles Shepherd

HMOL/03073/22 18A Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Mandatory  2 5 506/06/202709/05/2022 Mr Michael Horgan

HMOL/03078/22 6A Aberdeen Road, London, NW10 1LT Selective  2 1 413/06/202716/05/2022 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/03079/22 31 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9SY Selective  1 1 413/06/202716/05/2022 Mrs Wendy Hussain

HMOL/03127/22 118A Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5HX Selective  1 1 413/06/202716/05/2022 Mr Andrew Litvin

HMOL/03128/22 36 Rathbone House, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6QH Selective  1 1 413/06/202716/05/2022 Mr David Hingley

HMOL/03072/22 Flat 2, 87A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  1 113/06/202716/05/2022 Mr Bhavik Patel

HMOL/03048/22 73 ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BP Selective  8 113/06/202716/05/2022 Mrs Ameena Samad

HMOL/03031/22 595 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 9RT Mandatory  2 2 713/06/202716/05/2022 Mr Mehul Pindoria

HMOL/00969/16 80 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4HA Mandatory  3 5 1013/06/202716/05/2022 Hardcore Construction Limited

HMOL/18028/15 24 Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5DD Additional  3 3 613/06/202716/05/2022 Mrs M Suarez

HMOL/03237/22 49 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AN Mandatory  2 6 1013/06/202716/05/2022 Mr Shashi Dua

HMOL/03240/22 56 Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Mandatory  3 2 513/06/202716/05/2022 Mrs Rakhi Santos

HMOL/03242/22 133B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Selective  1 1 113/06/202716/05/2022 Miss Ella Kennaway

HMOL/03243/22 18A Ridley Road, London, NW10 5UA Selective  2 1 313/06/202716/05/2022 Dr Ryan Thwaites

HMOL/03262/22 102 Griffin Close, London, NW10 1LP Selective  1 113/06/202716/05/2022 Ms Nisha Kapur

HMOL/03295/22 42 Crest Road, London, NW2 7LX Mandatory  2 5 1013/06/202716/05/2022 Mr Sadegh Bazzaz Zadehgan

HMOL/03189/22 8 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  1 1 213/06/202716/05/2022 Mr Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/03205/22 22 Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EG Mandatory  3 4 1013/06/202716/05/2022 Mr Graham Cunningham

HMOL/03214/22 5 Suffolk Road, London, NW10 9QG Additional  2 5 513/06/202716/05/2022 UKPA Property Consultants

HMOL/03221/22 48 BRYN HOUSE, Broadfields Way, London, NW10 1RF Selective  1 113/06/202716/05/2022 Mrs Nataile Elliott

HMOL/03222/22 113B Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Additional  2 3 313/06/202716/05/2022 Mr Bryan Elliot

HMOL/03233/22 32 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Selective  2 113/06/202716/05/2022 Mr Shilen Thakker

HMOL/02716/22 28 Leigh Gardens, London, NW10 5HP Mandatory  3 6 1013/06/202716/05/2022 Mrs Duxha Patel

HMOL/12365/18 20A Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NH Selective  1 113/06/202716/05/2022 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/12367/18 20C Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NH Selective  3 113/06/202716/05/2022 Adilsons  Properties Limited

HMOL/01390/19 73 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DG Mandatory  1 3 020/06/202723/05/2022 Mrs Ramaben Patel

HMOL/15416/18 58 William Dubar House, Albert Road, London, NW6 5DE Additional  1 3 520/06/202723/05/2022 Ms Clare Fanning

HMOL/03256/17 202 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Mandatory  3 6 1020/06/202723/05/2022 Mr Guo Huang

HMOL/05412/17 50 Village Way, London, NW10 0LL Mandatory  3 6 1020/06/202723/05/2022 Mr G Bhojani

HMOL/03375/22 113 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SL Additional  2 3 420/06/202723/05/2022 Mr Pravin Kanji Vekaria

HMOL/03377/22 18A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Selective  2 1 220/06/202723/05/2022 Mr Nikhil Prasad

HMOL/03378/22 5 Lovett Way, London, NW10 0UJ Mandatory  3 5 520/06/202723/05/2022 Mr Darshan Jetha

HMOL/03379/22 25 Rosslyn Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7NZ Mandatory  2 8 720/06/202723/05/2022 Mr Abid Raja

HMOL/03381/22 3 The Leadings, Wembley, HA9 9DT Mandatory  2 5 720/06/202723/05/2022 Mr Pintu Patel

HMOL/03382/22 41 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8EB Mandatory  3 6 1220/06/202723/05/2022 Mrs Nayeer Almas Afzal

HMOL/03188/22 37 Lynton Road, London, NW6 6BE Selective  3 1 420/06/202723/05/2022 Mr Robertson Furze

HMOL/10278/15 13 Tatam Road, London, NW10 8HT Additional  2 7 720/06/202723/05/2022 Mr B D'Brass

HMOL/03077/22 Flat 6, 21 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  3 1 120/06/202723/05/2022 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/02363/16 7 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AH Mandatory  3 8 1320/06/202723/05/2022 Mrs E Ambrose

HMOL/00714/20 375 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QB Mandatory  5 6 1227/06/202730/05/2022 Greene King Retailing Ltd

HMOL/03410/22 35A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  1 127/06/202730/05/2022 LBC Estates Ltd

HMOL/08724/15 8 Lansdowne Grove, London, NW10 1PR Mandatory  2 5 527/06/202730/05/2022 Mrs Mary Wong

HMOL/03514/22 982 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5JS Mandatory  3 6 1127/06/202730/05/2022 Mr Ali Salih Mahdi

HMOL/03515/22 52A Geary Road, London, NW10 1HH Additional  2 3 427/06/202730/05/2022 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/03516/22 52 Geary Road, London, NW10 1HH Additional  1 4 427/06/202730/05/2022 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/03517/22 First Floor Flat, 129 Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  1 2 227/06/202730/05/2022 Mr Nima Shahraz

HMOL/03525/22 6 Clarence Road, London, NW6 7TG Selective  3 1 227/06/202730/05/2022 Mrs Miri Heatherwick

HMOL/03526/22 7 Hazeldean Road, London, NW10 8QT Additional  3 4 527/06/202730/05/2022 Julia Calonga

HMOL/03601/22 Flat 225, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GQ Additional  1 2 427/06/202730/05/2022 Truong Bros Estates Limited

HMOL/03604/22 7A Lovat Close, London, NW2 7RU Additional  2 2 527/06/202730/05/2022 Ms Rita Solanki

HMOL/03609/22 Flat 15, 120 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FQ Selective  1 1 227/06/202730/05/2022 Miss Lauren Welford

HMOL/03610/22 110 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QJ Additional  2 4 527/06/202730/05/2022 Mrs Olha Dyriv

HMOL/03612/22 12 PRINCES COURT, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PX Additional  1 2 527/06/202730/05/2022 Mr Bramen Singanayagam

HMOL/03632/22 1 Tudor Mews, 1 Hawthorn Road, London, NW10 2NE Additional  2 3 527/06/202730/05/2022 Stilton Limited

HMOL/00077/17 198 High Street, London, NW10 4ST Additional  3 4 927/06/202730/05/2022 Khan & Co

HMOL/08106/18 56A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  1 204/07/202706/06/2022 Silva Screen Properties Ltd

HMOL/03702/22 271C Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5JG Additional  1 3 504/07/202706/06/2022 Mr Harris Raphael

HMOL/03761/22 2 Tudor Mews, 1 Hawthorn Road, London, NW10 2NE Additional  2 3 504/07/202706/06/2022 Stilton Limited

HMOL/03779/22 179 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AU Mandatory  3 10 1004/07/202706/06/2022 Mr Michael Horgan

HMOL/07877/18 68 Harvist Road, London, NW6 6SH Selective  2 104/07/202706/06/2022 Silva Screen Properties Ltd

HMOL/07832/18 68A Harvist Road, London, NW6 6SH Selective  1 104/07/202706/06/2022 Silva Screen Properties Ltd

HMOL/08502/18 28A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Selective  1 104/07/202706/06/2022 Silva Screen Properties Limited

HMOL/14899/16 10 Bolton Gardens, London, NW10 5RD Mandatory  2 6 1204/07/202706/06/2022 Mrs Maria Garramone

HMOL/05389/20 123C Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ES Selective  1 114/03/202709/06/2022 Ms Carin Shine

HMOL/01209/18 11 St Margarets Road, London, NW10 5PY Mandatory  2 3 512/07/202609/06/2022 Mr Dominic Waghorn

HMOL/06342/17 52 Ravenscroft Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9TL Additional  1 4 511/07/202713/06/2022 Mrs Uma Nalayini Fernandes

HMOL/02671/17 72A High Road, London, NW10 2PU Mandatory  4 2 911/07/202713/06/2022 Zaba Properties Limited

HMOL/10901/18 Flat 1, 95 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RY Selective  3 111/07/202713/06/2022 Ms Elizabeth Broughton

HMOL/03875/22 11A Bayford Road, London, NW10 5DP Selective  1 1 211/07/202713/06/2022 Mr Charles Osborne

HMOL/03876/22 11B Bayford Road, London, NW10 5DP Selective  1 111/07/202713/06/2022 Mr Charles Osborne

HMOL/03877/22 75B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TB Selective  1 111/07/202713/06/2022 Ms Daria Sokolova

HMOL/03878/22 7B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Selective  3 111/07/202713/06/2022 Dr Nneka Abulokwe

HMOL/03884/22 54C Chichester Road, London, NW6 5QS Selective  1 111/07/202713/06/2022 Mr Rodrigo Pombo

HMOL/03885/22 10A Streatley Road, London, NW6 7LH Selective  1 111/07/202713/06/2022 Mr Farshid Nosrati

HMOL/03887/22 12 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QJ Mandatory  3 5 1011/07/202713/06/2022 Mr Rizwan Moledina

HMOL/03890/22 165A Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AX Selective  2 2 211/07/202713/06/2022 Mr Kaveh Vasseghi

HMOL/03898/22 63 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TT Mandatory  2 10 1011/07/202713/06/2022 Mrs Paramjit Sidhu

HMOL/12366/18 20B Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NH Selective  2 111/07/202713/06/2022 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/04312/16 25 St Michaels Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6SJ Mandatory  3 3 811/07/202713/06/2022 Mr Hemang Shah

HMOL/03994/22 18 Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Mandatory  1 5 511/07/202713/06/2022 Mr Michael Horgan

HMOL/05702/17 2 Willow Way, Wembley, HA0 2PN Mandatory  3 5 1011/07/202713/06/2022 Mrs Natalia  Zalli

HMOL/03407/15 63 Redhill Drive, Edgware, HA8 5JL Mandatory  2 2 511/07/202713/06/2022 Mrs S Shah

HMOL/02177/22 492 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SP Additional  2 6 1209/05/202714/06/2022 Bercleys Properties Ltd

HMOL/06476/16 39 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8EB Mandatory  3 5 1017/07/202719/06/2022 Mr Shoaib Sheikh

HMOL/04095/22 125 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2XB Mandatory  2 5 718/07/202720/06/2022 Mr Paresh Bhudia

HMOL/04150/22 56B Wendover Road, London, NW10 4RT Selective  1 118/07/202720/06/2022 Mr Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/04168/22 Studio 1 to 5 , 81 Mandela Close, London, NW10 8BQ Mandatory  2 5 518/07/202720/06/2022 Mr Avrumi Beck

HMOL/04201/22 108 Chevening Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 6TP Mandatory  5 5 1718/07/202720/06/2022 Mr Chandu Badiani

HMOL/02291/17 243 Harvist Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 6HH Mandatory  3 9 1518/07/202720/06/2022 Mr S Breslaw

HMOL/18936/15 55 Ballogie Avenue, London, NW10 1SU Mandatory  3 10 1018/07/202720/06/2022 Mr M Horgan

HMOL/14027/16 131 High Road, London, NW10 2SL Additional  3 8 818/07/202720/06/2022 Abbeylord Properties Ltd

HMOL/04090/22 61A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TA Additional  1 3 625/07/202723/06/2022 Mr Ayoub Rofail

HMOL/04091/22 25B Kingsley Road, London, NW6 7RH Selective  1 125/07/202727/06/2022 Ms Sherife Hasan

HMOL/04093/22 8 Brands House, Lincoln Mews, London, NW6 7SE Selective  2 125/07/202727/06/2022 Mr Ellis Sareen

HMOL/04100/22 50 Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NU Additional  2 4 525/07/202727/06/2022 Mrs Paula Devine

HMOL/04103/22 75 Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PE Additional  3 4 425/07/202727/06/2022 Miss Sarah Metcalfe

HMOL/04104/22 16 Glynfield Road, London, NW10 9JX Additional  2 4 425/07/202727/06/2022 Mrs Patricia Savage

HMOL/04105/22 29A Newton Road, London, NW2 6PS Additional  1 3 425/07/202727/06/2022 Mrs Sheetal Thaker

HMOL/04106/22 15 Severn Way, London, NW10 2UU Additional  2 2 525/07/202727/06/2022 Mrs Shahinur Halder

HMOL/04097/22 Flat 1, 165 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HY Selective  4 125/07/202727/06/2022 Ms Dorit Zak

HMOL/04098/22 32 Pettsgrove Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AF Mandatory  3 2 525/07/202727/06/2022 Mrs Nusrat Bano Bhatti

HMOL/04052/21 183 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TB Mandatory  2 5 525/07/202727/06/2022 ZFA Group

HMOL/04369/22 182 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Mandatory  3 5 525/07/202727/06/2022 Mr Imran Khan

HMOL/04370/22 139 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  8 2 225/07/202727/06/2022 Mr Seamus McGinley

HMOL/04266/22 812 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TD Mandatory  3 6 1025/07/202727/06/2022 Mr Peter Mitchell

HMOL/04270/22 123B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HA Selective  1 125/07/202727/06/2022 Ms Marian Rose

HMOL/04365/22 19 Dean Road, London, NW2 5AB Mandatory  3 7 1025/07/202727/06/2022 Mrs Jayna Vekaria

HMOL/04366/22 32 Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Mandatory  3 5 525/07/202727/06/2022 Mr Salman Kassamali

HMOL/04367/22 3 Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Additional  2 4 425/07/202727/06/2022 Mrs Idit Gazit Berger

HMOL/04128/21 41 Runbury Circle, London, NW9 8RX Mandatory  3 6 525/07/202727/06/2022 Mr Giorgio Econmindes

HMOL/04372/22 Flat 18, George House, Albert Road, London, NW6 5BR Selective  1 1 125/07/202727/06/2022 Miss Soraya Radford

HMOL/04373/22 27A Ravensworth Road, London, NW10 5NP Selective  1 1 225/07/202727/06/2022 Mr Daniel Usiskin

HMOL/04379/22 45 Rosedene, 77 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7NU Additional  1 2 425/07/202727/06/2022 Mr Simeon Aleksandrov

HMOL/04380/22 255C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HH Additional  2 3 525/07/202727/06/2022 Miss Leonie Hammam

HMOL/04381/22 5 COLLEGE MANSIONS, Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TYAdditional  4 4 525/07/202727/06/2022 Mr Ayaz Bahadur

HMOL/04382/22 44 Mapes House, Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TR Selective  1 225/07/202727/06/2022 Mr James Merino

HMOL/03608/22 7 Hillside Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DY Mandatory  3 6 1025/07/202727/06/2022 Mr Jesol Umeria

HMOL/06656/17 15 Conley Road, London, NW10 9PB Mandatory  3 6 525/07/202727/06/2022 YCL Properties Limited

HMOL/15458/17 15 Mayfields Close, Wembley, HA9 9PP Mandatory  2 6 1025/07/202727/06/2022 Gravity Estates

HMOL/05219/21 11 Malvern Mews, London, NW6 5PT Selective  2 112/07/202627/06/2022 Mrs Jocelyn Covell

HMOL/03376/22 4 ASHFORD HOUSE, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TL Additional  1 2 425/07/202727/06/2022 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/07813/17 12 Wood Close, London, NW9 7NR Mandatory  3 6 1031/07/202703/07/2022 Mr Michael Angland

HMOL/04558/22 33 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LU Mandatory  3 9 501/08/202704/07/2022 Miss Samanta Tejera Andreu

HMOL/04566/22 18 Springfield Gardens, London, NW9 0RS Mandatory  2 5 901/08/202704/07/2022 Gravity Estates

HMOL/04569/22 26 Kilburn Square, Kilburn, London, NW6 6PP Selective  1 101/08/202704/07/2022 Mr John Anthony

HMOL/04595/22 29 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6LA Mandatory  3 6 1101/08/202704/07/2022 Mr Nishit Solanki

HMOL/03583/21 17 Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 101/08/202704/07/2022 Mr Ashwin Ved

HMOL/04440/17 146 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Mandatory  3 5 501/08/202704/07/2022 Mr Michael Walsh

HMOL/04374/22 70 Carlton House, Canterbury Terrace, London, NW6 5DX Additional  1 4 425/07/202704/07/2022 Mr Arben Islami

HMOL/04503/22 110 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HH Selective  3 1 401/08/202704/07/2022 Mr James Edgar

HMOL/04504/22 1 Fairview Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4UQ Additional  2 4 401/08/202704/07/2022 Mrs Jayshree Patel

HMOL/04505/22 Studio 1, 222 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Selective  3 101/08/202704/07/2022 Hamid Reza Behfarmoghadam

HMOL/04453/22 19 Sudbury Hill Close, Wembley, HA0 2QR Mandatory  2 5 801/08/202704/07/2022 Mr Yatish Shah

HMOL/04454/22 27A Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SY Additional  1 3 401/08/202704/07/2022 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/04455/22 FLAT BASEMENT, 38B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BS Selective  1 1 201/08/202704/07/2022 Mr Sam Sancheti

HMOL/04377/22 14A Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Selective  1 1 201/08/202704/07/2022 Mr Thomas Wood

HMOL/04378/22 165B Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NP Additional  2 4 401/08/202704/07/2022 Mrs Bothina Mayer

HMOL/04368/22 24 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BN Selective  6 101/08/202704/07/2022 Dr Olushola Adeaga

HMOL/16675/18 1A Victoria Court, Wembley, HA9 6QJ Mandatory  3 5 1027/07/202705/07/2022 Mr Harcharan Singh Roopra

HMOL/04747/22 96 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BS Selective  1 108/08/202706/07/2022 Mr Keane-Mehr Behbahani

HMOL/09725/12 58 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Mandatory  3 6 707/08/202710/07/2022 LG Property Investments Ltd

HMOL/05618/17 51 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DX Mandatory  3 1008/08/202711/07/2022 Kenico One Limited

HMOL/07179/17 24 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UP Mandatory  3 6 1017/07/202711/07/2022 Mr Bharatkumar Jariwala

HMOL/04655/22 10 Brook Road, London, NW2 7BJ Mandatory  3 6 1008/08/202711/07/2022 Star Factor UK LTD

HMOL/04672/22 6A Temple Road, London, NW2 6QB Selective  2 108/08/202711/07/2022 Mr Steven Knopf

HMOL/04582/22 11 Whitby Gardens, London, NW9 9TU Mandatory  2 4 508/08/202711/07/2022 Miss Amber Mughal

HMOL/04567/22 136 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EH Mandatory  2 5 1008/08/202711/07/2022 Reikan Limited

HMOL/04706/22 Studio 3, 222 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Selective  3 108/08/202711/07/2022 Hamid Reza Behfarmoghadam

HMOL/04707/22 Studio 4, 222 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Selective  3 108/08/202711/07/2022 Hamid Reza Behfarmoghadam

HMOL/04708/22 Studio 5, 222 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Selective  3 108/08/202711/07/2022 Hamid Reza Behfarmoghadam

HMOL/04709/22 Studio 6, 222 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Selective  3 108/08/202711/07/2022 Hamid Reza Behfarmoghadam

HMOL/04710/22 Studio 7, 222 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Selective  3 108/08/202711/07/2022 Hamid Reza Behfarmoghadam

HMOL/04711/22 Studio 8, 222 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Selective  3 108/08/202711/07/2022 Hamid Reza Behfarmoghadam

HMOL/04712/22 Studio 9, 222 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Selective  3 108/08/202711/07/2022 Hamid Reza Behfarmoghadam

HMOL/04713/22 Studio 10, 222 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Selective  3 108/08/202711/07/2022 Hamid Reza Behfarmoghadam

HMOL/04714/22 Studio 11, 222 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Selective  3 108/08/202711/07/2022 Hamid Reza Behfarmoghadam

HMOL/04715/22 Studio 12, 222 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Selective  3 108/08/202711/07/2022 Hamid Reza Behfarmoghadam

HMOL/04727/22 Flat 2, 74 Cambridge Road, London, NW6 5FL Selective  1 108/08/202711/07/2022 Miss Natalie Douet-Gilkes

HMOL/04733/22 53B Princess Road, London, NW6 5QT Selective  1 108/08/202711/07/2022 Mr Sibusiso Zondo

HMOL/04734/22 Flat 16, Prime House, 10 Banister Road, London, W10 4BH Selective  1 108/08/202711/07/2022 Mr Mahmoud Shakib

HMOL/04547/22 159 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Additional  1 3 308/08/202711/07/2022 Mr Wing Hang Tang

HMOL/04556/22 278 Stag Lane, London, NW9 0EG Mandatory  1 6 508/08/202711/07/2022 Mr Babatunde Odufuwa

HMOL/04676/22 183A Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AX Selective  1 1 208/08/202711/07/2022 Ms Karina Dostalova

HMOL/04677/22 Studio 2, 222 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Selective  3 108/08/202711/07/2022 Hamid Reza Behfarmoghadam

HMOL/04678/22 10 All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 5AN Selective  2 1 208/08/202711/07/2022 Ms Janice Gardner

HMOL/04679/22 74 Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NU Additional  2 2 408/08/202711/07/2022 Mr Shahib Razaq

HMOL/04737/22 Studio 13, 222 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Selective  3 108/08/202711/07/2022 Hamid Reza Behfarmoghadam

HMOL/04738/22 Studio 14, 222 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Selective  3 108/08/202711/07/2022 Hamid Reza Behfarmoghadam

HMOL/04739/22 61A Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4QX Additional  1 2 408/08/202711/07/2022 Ms Dorota Szelagowska

HMOL/01070/19 8 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9QY Mandatory  3 5 508/08/202711/07/2022 Mrs Irena Badinska

HMOL/05224/21 18 Lancaster Road, London, NW10 1HA Selective  2 112/07/202611/07/2022 Mr Jason Lee

HMOL/07543/21 Flat 3, 83 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  3 220/09/202611/07/2022 Ms Nicole Shelley

HMOL/09184/16 53 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BL Additional  3 2 509/08/202712/07/2022 Mr N K Tailor

HMOL/06231/21 35A Sneyd Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6AL Selective  1 109/08/202712/07/2022 Miss Rachel Ann-Marie Hanbury

HMOL/08594/17 214 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UJ Mandatory  3 6 1014/08/202717/07/2022 Mrs Madhvi Paresh Parekh

HMOL/05946/21 19 Chilcott Close, Wembley, HA0 3FF Mandatory  3 4 515/08/202718/07/2022 Gowrie Properties Limited

HMOL/04560/22 15 Wiltern Court, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3TY Additional  1 2 315/08/202718/07/2022 Ms Katerina Karellas

HMOL/00550/15 70 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EJ Mandatory  3 7 915/08/202718/07/2022 Mr Adrian Burgering

HMOL/04946/22 49A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RF Additional  2 4 815/08/202718/07/2022 Mrs Mayuri Parekh

HMOL/04885/22 74 Oakington Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8HZ Mandatory  2 6 715/08/202718/07/2022 Miss Thaira Sheikh

HMOL/04886/22 535B High Road, Wembley, HA0 2DJ Additional  2 3 415/08/202718/07/2022 Mr Yuvi Rana

HMOL/04887/22 23B Aberdeen Road, London, NW10 1LU Selective  2 1 215/08/202718/07/2022 Ms Joanna Shuter

HMOL/04888/22 22 Marley Walk, London, NW2 4PX Additional  3 4 415/08/202718/07/2022 Mrs Jennifer Goldsmith

HMOL/04872/22 64 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RT Mandatory  3 6 1015/08/202718/07/2022 Mr Rainbow Reid

HMOL/04875/22 81 Leigh Gardens, London, NW10 5HN Additional  2 4 415/08/202718/07/2022 Mr Mailesh Popat

HMOL/04878/22 16 Eskdale Close, Wembley, HA9 8XB Mandatory  3 6 1115/08/202718/07/2022 Rashmita Patel

HMOL/04879/22 75A Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EP Selective  3 1 215/08/202718/07/2022 Susana Ross

HMOL/04882/22 71 Farm Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4UY Mandatory  1 3 515/08/202718/07/2022 Mr Biju Mathew Airattel

HMOL/04965/22 13B Cholmondeley Avenue, London, NW10 5XP Mandatory  1 3 515/08/202718/07/2022 Mr Ivan Kottvitz De Oliveira

HMOL/04970/22 285 Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0PG Mandatory  2 5 915/08/202718/07/2022 Mr Imran Hussein

HMOL/04371/22 13D Hazelmere Road, London, NW6 6PY Selective  1 115/08/202718/07/2022 Mrs Mariechen Martin

HMOL/04502/22 55 Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SN Selective  3 1 315/08/202718/07/2022 Ms Alina Nixdorf

HMOL/04375/22 37 Uxendon Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9TW Mandatory  3 2 1015/08/202718/07/2022 Deepa Kanji Jesani

HMOL/07915/17 6 Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SJ Mandatory  3 11 915/08/202718/07/2022 Mr Farukh Hussain

HMOL/03888/22 19 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SA Mandatory  3 8 1615/08/202718/07/2022 Mr Peter Khalil

HMOL/03282/17 63 Station Road, London, NW10 4UX Additional  3 7 922/08/202725/07/2022 Dr Moayed Al-Shakarchi

HMOL/03047/16 19 Corringham Road, Wembley, HA9 9PX Mandatory  3 6 1022/08/202725/07/2022 Ms Paula Murray

HMOL/04918/22 14 Chartley Avenue, London, NW2 7RA Mandatory  3 6 1022/08/202725/07/2022 Mr Sheraz Mehmood

HMOL/04920/22 6B Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Selective  1 1 222/08/202725/07/2022 Mr Steeve Assouan

HMOL/04921/22 31A Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Selective  1 1 222/08/202725/07/2022 Mrs Elena Gorobets

HMOL/04922/22 52 Purves Road, London, NW10 5SU Mandatory  2 5 522/08/202725/07/2022 Mrs Corinne Jess

HMOL/04942/22 25 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Mandatory  2 5 522/08/202725/07/2022 L2d Ventures Ltd

HMOL/04924/22 86 Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EX Selective  3 1 522/08/202725/07/2022 Mrs Jane Rae

HMOL/04925/22 2C Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AE Selective  2 1 222/08/202725/07/2022 Mr Tom Stacey

HMOL/04926/22 39A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PL Additional  2 3 422/08/202725/07/2022 Miss Patricia Sutherland

HMOL/08339/17 50B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6SH Mandatory  2 4 522/08/202725/07/2022 Mrs P McKenna

HMOL/04698/22 54 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BS Additional  3 10 2022/08/202725/07/2022 UK Home and Residential Ltd

HMOL/05690/21 30A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2UN Selective  2 122/08/202725/07/2022 Mr Uday Bose

HMOL/03605/19 359 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0HY Mandatory  2 5 522/08/202725/07/2022 Mrs Behnaz Hamidi

HMOL/00437/17 53 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Additional  3 7 1322/08/202725/07/2022 Abbeylord Properties Ltd

HMOL/05109/22 58A High Road, Willesden, London, NW10 2PU Additional  3 4 522/08/202725/07/2022 Mr Narendra Morar

HMOL/05116/22 775A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Additional  2 3 422/08/202725/07/2022 Mr David Covelo

HMOL/05157/22 119 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AN Selective  2 122/08/202725/07/2022 Mr Gareth Hamilton

HMOL/05170/22 10D The Avenue, London, NW6 7YD Additional  1 4 522/08/202725/07/2022 Ms Frances Turnbull

HMOL/05171/22 776 (Flats 1-4) North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TD Additional  2 4 422/08/202725/07/2022 Mr Phillip Chersy

HMOL/05172/22 136A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AE Selective  1 1 222/08/202725/07/2022 Miss Abharna Anandakumar

HMOL/05175/22 FLAT 1, 29 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Selective  3 1 122/08/202725/07/2022 Mr Zaheer Adil

HMOL/05176/22 FLAT 2, 29 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Selective  3 1 222/08/202725/07/2022 Mr Zaheer Adil

HMOL/05178/22 Flat 3, 29 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Selective  3 1 122/08/202725/07/2022 Mr Zaheer Adil

HMOL/05179/22 Flat 4, 29 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Selective  3 1 222/08/202725/07/2022 Mr Zaheer Adil

HMOL/05183/22 Flat 6, Chase House, 1 Hansel Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5DQ Selective  1 1 222/08/202725/07/2022 Ms Yoke Peng Yuen

HMOL/05184/22 27A Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5UY Selective  1 1 122/08/202725/07/2022 Mr Malcom Gaskin

HMOL/05185/22 39A Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LT Additional  2 4 522/08/202725/07/2022 Mr William Bond

HMOL/05189/22 22 Hillcroft Crescent, Wembley, HA9 8EE Mandatory  3 7 722/08/202725/07/2022 Mr Iftikar Sheikh

HMOL/05197/22 Flat 3, 139 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HY Selective  3 1 122/08/202725/07/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/05198/22 48A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2UJ Selective  1 1 122/08/202725/07/2022 Mr Govind Karsan Raghvani

HMOL/05324/22 168D Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AX Selective  1 1 329/08/202725/07/2022 Mr Daniel Selby

HMOL/11908/16 21 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7QW Additional  3 5 628/08/202731/07/2022 Mrs Zahida Khan

HMOL/09506/17 17 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AA Mandatory  3 5 528/08/202731/07/2022 Mr Syed Rizvi

HMOL/07414/17 68 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RL Mandatory  3 5 1029/08/202701/08/2022 Bhuva Properties Limited

HMOL/06271/21 Flat 6, 26 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Selective  3 129/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Arjun Popat

HMOL/04876/22 16 Holland Road, London, NW10 5AU Additional  2 3 429/08/202701/08/2022 Mrs Khairun Shah

HMOL/08100/16 785A & 785B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LP Additional  1 1029/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Thuraisamy Premkumar

HMOL/04545/22 35 Kings Road, London, NW10 2BP Additional  2 4 429/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Mark Cobb

HMOL/05325/22 168B Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AX Selective  1 1 429/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Daniel Selby

HMOL/05326/22 168C Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AX Selective  1 1 529/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Daniel Selby

HMOL/05335/22 14 Flats A - F  The Leadings, Wembley, HA9 9DT Mandatory  3 6 1029/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Qemajl Uka

HMOL/05264/22 18 Gresham Road, London, NW10 9BY Mandatory  2 5 529/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Mordechai Hersh Bindinger

HMOL/05278/22 30 Wordsworth House, Stafford Road, London, NW6 5YT Selective  2 1 129/08/202701/08/2022 Ms Katharine Hibbert

HMOL/05279/22 7 JOHN RATCLIFFE HOUSE, Chippenham Gardens, London, NW6 5LH Selective  1 1 129/08/202701/08/2022 Ms Katharine Hibbert

HMOL/05280/22 18 JOHN RATCLIFFE HOUSE, Chippenham Gardens, London, NW6 5LHSelective  1 1 129/08/202701/08/2022 Ms Katharine Hibbert

HMOL/05281/22 30 John Ratcliffe House, Chippenham Gardens, London, NW6 5LH Selective  1 129/08/202701/08/2022 Ms Katharine Hibbert

HMOL/05283/22 40 John Ratcliffe House, Chippenham Gardens, London, NW6 5LH Selective  1 1 129/08/202701/08/2022 Ms Katharine Hibbert

HMOL/05284/22 46 John Ratcliffe House, Chippenham Gardens, London, NW6 5LH Selective  1 1 129/08/202701/08/2022 Ms Katharine Hibbert

HMOL/05285/22 Flat 3, 51A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RL Selective  3 1 129/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/05286/22 Flat 4, 51A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RL Selective  3 1 129/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/05292/22 87A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  3 129/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/05293/22 87B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  3 1 129/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/05294/22 87C Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  3 1 129/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/05295/22 87D Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  3 1 129/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/05296/22 87F Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  3 1 129/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/05297/22 87G Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  3 1 129/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/05298/22 87H Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  3 1 129/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/05299/22 87E Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  3 1 129/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/05301/22 5 Park Gardens, London, NW9 0EN Mandatory  3 5 529/08/202701/08/2022 Mrs Ashita Hirani

HMOL/05323/22 168A Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AX Selective  1 1 329/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Daniel Selby

HMOL/05173/22 Flat 4, 89 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ER Selective  1 1 229/08/202701/08/2022 Mr Thibaut Farbos de Luzan

HMOL/03395/17 24 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EA Mandatory  3 8 904/09/202707/08/2022 Mr Chandrakant Raval

HMOL/05663/17 580A North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7PY Mandatory  3 4 505/09/202708/08/2022 Mr Rajnikant Shah

HMOL/07468/15 35 West Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RN Mandatory  2 4 505/09/202708/08/2022 Mrs B Bhimjiyani

HMOL/13738/16 5 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UD Mandatory  3 25 3305/09/202708/08/2022 Mrs B Yaman

HMOL/10976/15 78D Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JJ Mandatory  2 6 1205/09/202708/08/2022 Mr N Panteli

HMOL/00169/17 29 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Additional  3 7 1105/09/202708/08/2022 Abbeylord Properties Ltd

HMOL/04099/22 12 Chapman Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0TE Mandatory  2 6 1005/09/202708/08/2022 Mr Dhanji Patel

HMOL/15859/18 137 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HR Additional  4 3 605/09/202708/08/2022 Mr Theodoros Antoniou

HMOL/03259/21 18B Wendover Road, London, NW10 4RT Selective  1 105/09/202708/08/2022 Mr Morris Nourani

HMOL/14432/14 225 High Road, London, NW10 2RY Additional  305/09/202708/08/2022 Mr A Khan

HMOL/05280/21 First Floor Flat, 43 Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PU Selective  1 105/09/202708/08/2022 Mr Akhtar Khan

HMOL/05294/21 Ground Floor Flat, 43 Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PU Selective  1 105/09/202708/08/2022 Mr Akhtar Khan

HMOL/05459/22 21 Oman Avenue, London, NW2 6AX Selective  2 1 505/09/202708/08/2022 Mrs Nadia Beloued

HMOL/05460/22 41B Keslake Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 6DH Additional  1 4 405/09/202708/08/2022 Mrs Tanya Cohen

HMOL/05461/22 41A Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DH Additional  1 4 405/09/202708/08/2022 Mrs Tanya Wynne

HMOL/05462/22 8 Crediton Heights, 20 Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3EQ Selective  4 1 205/09/202708/08/2022 Mr Sohail Sarbuland

HMOL/05466/22 1 ALEXANDRA MANSIONS, Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AS Additional  1 3 505/09/202708/08/2022 Miss Olivia Houston

HMOL/05468/22 53B Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UR Selective  3 105/09/202708/08/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/05469/22 Flat 2, 144 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AE Selective  2 1 205/09/202708/08/2022 Ms Nurgis Chishty

HMOL/05472/22 40A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2UJ Selective  2 105/09/202708/08/2022 Mr Ravi Lakhaney

HMOL/05473/22 6 Aberdeen Road, London, NW10 1LT Mandatory  3 5 505/09/202708/08/2022 Mr Roberto Locci

HMOL/05474/22 56C Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  2 2 205/09/202708/08/2022 Ms Dani Davey

HMOL/05476/22 8 Sneyd Road, London, NW2 6AN Selective  2 1 205/09/202708/08/2022 Katrina Adams

HMOL/05502/22 19 Earlsmead Road, London, NW10 5QD Selective  2 105/09/202708/08/2022 Mr Steve Wallhead

HMOL/05507/22 28 Wendover Road, London, NW10 4RT Selective  1 105/09/202708/08/2022 Mr James Hilken

HMOL/05508/22 11 Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NT Mandatory  1 3 505/09/202708/08/2022 Ms Gulcihan Al Salman

HMOL/05509/22 71A Larch Road, London, NW2 6SH Selective  1 205/09/202708/08/2022 Mr Sujith Wijekoon

HMOL/01032/16 175 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HP Mandatory  3 805/09/202708/08/2022 Mr Mark Henry

HMOL/04952/22 6 ARTISAN QUARTER, Wellington Road, London, NW10 5GJ Selective  1 105/09/202708/08/2022 Mr Craig Norman

HMOL/08141/17 92 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EN Mandatory  3 7 1205/09/202708/08/2022 Mr Fouad Fayez

HMOL/16231/18 Flat 3, Belmont, 18J Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BT Additional  1 3 405/09/202708/08/2022 Mr Seng Chan

HMOL/02553/19 219 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JG Additional  3 5 1005/09/202708/08/2022 Mr Riadh Fnaiech

HMOL/10240/17 65 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DE Mandatory  2 6 711/09/202714/08/2022 Mr K Sheridan

HMOL/05669/22 52 Nettleden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DR Mandatory  2 5 907/09/202715/08/2022 Mrs Razia Ghaffar

HMOL/05671/22 295 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Mandatory  3 5 612/09/202715/08/2022 Mrs Patricia Rocha

HMOL/05674/22 149-151 High Road, London, NW10 2SJ Mandatory  3 15 2012/09/202715/08/2022 Mr Cristian Aguado

HMOL/05681/22 77 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  1 212/09/202715/08/2022 Ms Jinglin Wang

HMOL/05688/22 261A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QG Additional  2 4 512/09/202715/08/2022 Mr Akay Yesildag

HMOL/05741/22 Flat 2, 1 Cholmondeley Avenue, London, NW10 5XP Additional  1 3 512/09/202715/08/2022 Mr Oliver Johnston

HMOL/05771/22 49A Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EL Selective  1 112/09/202715/08/2022 Ms Joanna Ogden

HMOL/05859/22 Flat 2, 64-66 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SX Mandatory  2 3 512/09/202715/08/2022 Mr Stephen Benjamin

HMOL/03860/16 149 Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Mandatory  3 16 1712/09/202715/08/2022 Mr S Breslaw

HMOL/05599/22 15 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  1 112/09/202715/08/2022 Mr Timothy Keating

HMOL/05603/22 74 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1RX Selective  1 112/09/202715/08/2022 Ms Helen Austin

HMOL/05609/22 4 Kings Parade, Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3ED Mandatory  2 4 512/09/202715/08/2022 Mr Mark Nicholson

HMOL/05610/22 4 Elstow Grange, 40 - 42 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7DWMandatory  1 4 512/09/202715/08/2022 Ms Suzanna Miller

HMOL/18282/15 Flat 1A, 71 Cambridge Road, London, NW6 5AG Selective  112/09/202715/08/2022 Mr Sajid Ismail

HMOL/05190/22 3 Chandos House, Chandos Road, London, NW2 4PE Additional  2 3 512/09/202715/08/2022 Mrs Caroline Silva

HMOL/05077/21 3 Leigh Gardens, London, NW10 5HN Selective  3 128/06/202618/08/2022 Mrs Suzanne Spence

HMOL/12320/20 413 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0HS Mandatory  2 6 625/04/202719/08/2022 Stef And Philips Limited

HMOL/01766/22 34 Gresham Road, Neasden, London, NW10 9BY Additional  2 4 518/04/202719/08/2022 Stef and Philips Limited

HMOL/00856/21 21 Chadwick Road, London, NW10 4BS Mandatory  2 6 1025/04/202719/08/2022 Stef and Philips Limited

HMOL/00857/21 3 Walton Close, London, NW2 6EQ Mandatory  2 5 1025/04/202719/08/2022 Stef and Philips Limited

HMOL/02464/22 660 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QJ Mandatory  3 6 823/05/202719/08/2022 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/07064/15 45 Ashcombe Park, London, NW2 7QU Mandatory  3 3 825/09/202728/08/2022 Mr W McGowan

HMOL/06080/22 Ground Floor Flat, 7 Aldershot Road, London, NW6 7LD Selective  1 1 226/09/202729/08/2022 Mr Michael Dean

HMOL/06082/22 18 Woodhill Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0LY Mandatory  2 5 1026/09/202729/08/2022 Mr Devendrakumar Joshi

HMOL/06144/22 120 Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AP Additional  1 3 426/09/202729/08/2022 Mr Jamel Felix

HMOL/06155/22 17D Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RB Selective  3 1 226/09/202729/08/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/06156/22 Flat 9, Canterbury House, Canterbury Road, London, NW6 5FR Selective  3 1 126/09/202729/08/2022 Mr Felipe Garcia

HMOL/06157/22 24A Oxford Road, London, NW6 5SL Selective  1 1 226/09/202729/08/2022 Mr Samuel McPhail

HMOL/06158/22 63 Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RD Mandatory  3 5 1026/09/202729/08/2022 Mrs Ancuta Solovastru

HMOL/06159/22 2 Orchid Mews, London, NW10 8GQ Additional  2 3 526/09/202729/08/2022 Mrs Shuchi Jindal

HMOL/06160/22 26 Canterbury Court, Gorefield Place, London, NW6 5SX Additional  2 3 526/09/202729/08/2022 Ms Haifaa Haffar

HMOL/06161/22 36 BRYN HOUSE, Broadfields Way, London, NW10 1RF Selective  1 1 226/09/202729/08/2022 Dr Victor Palit

HMOL/06162/22 Ground Floor Flat, 33 Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JR Mandatory  1 3 426/09/202729/08/2022 Mr Ghanshyam Bhojani

HMOL/06163/22 55B Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LX Selective  1 1 126/09/202729/08/2022 Ms Victoria Ridsdale Smith

HMOL/06165/22 32 Milman Road, London, NW6 6EG Selective  3 1 226/09/202729/08/2022 Mr Roy Ackerman

HMOL/06166/22 85B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TB Selective  2 1 326/09/202729/08/2022 Mr Christopher Thomas

HMOL/06167/22 61A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AJ Selective  1 1 126/09/202729/08/2022 Mr Richard Turner

HMOL/06084/22 122 Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Additional  1 2 526/09/202729/08/2022 Mrs R Al-Tahan

HMOL/09115/17 58 Paddock Road, London, NW2 7DL Mandatory  3 5 1026/09/202729/08/2022 Mr Samir Jakupovic

HMOL/05920/22 13 Lennox Gardens, London, NW10 1AA Mandatory  3 5 1026/09/202729/08/2022 Mr Mohammad Hussain

HMOL/11010/17 12 Windsor Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9AW Mandatory  3 9 1026/09/202729/08/2022 Mr Branislav Dikov

HMOL/11039/17 984 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5JS Additional  3 5 1026/09/202729/08/2022 Mrs Layla Shalom

HMOL/05463/22 Flat 4, 94 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RX Selective  1 1 326/09/202729/08/2022 Miss Philippa Symington

HMOL/20250/15 21A District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LE Mandatory  2 3 702/11/202705/09/2022 Mr R Sivakumar

HMOL/04387/20 51 Nutfield Road, London, NW2 7EA Mandatory  2 6 503/10/202705/09/2022 Housing Action UK Ltd

HMOL/06494/22 9 Olive Road, London, NW2 6TY Mandatory  1110/10/202712/09/2022 Miss Katie McCarthy

HMOL/06530/22 60 MAYHEW HOUSE, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  2 110/10/202712/09/2022 Mrs Rosetta Cohen

HMOL/17499/16 1 Christchurch Green, Wembley, HA0 4DP Additional  2 2 410/10/202712/09/2022 Mr Nimesh Patel

HMOL/06386/22 56 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7ER Selective  1 110/10/202712/09/2022 Mr Philip Bray

HMOL/06387/22 7 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LL Mandatory  2 5 810/10/202712/09/2022 Kingsdown Residential

HMOL/06390/22 21A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 110/10/202712/09/2022 Vidix Development Limited

HMOL/06392/22 21C Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 110/10/202712/09/2022 Vidix Development Limited

HMOL/06424/22 2 Wigginton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EZ Additional  3 5 910/10/202712/09/2022 Morganite Properties Limited

HMOL/06450/22 Flat 19, Montana Building, Exhibition Way, Wembley, HA9 0FT Additional  3 410/10/202712/09/2022 Tipi Properties NW01 Ltd

HMOL/06459/22 Flat 74, Dakota Building, Exhibition Way, Wembley, HA9 0FU Additional  3 410/10/202712/09/2022 Tipi Properties NW01 Ltd

HMOL/06460/22 96 Alto Apartments, Exhibition Way, Wembley, HA9 0GT Additional  3 410/10/202712/09/2022 Tipi Properties NW06 Ltd

HMOL/06462/22 115 Alto Apartments, Exhibition Way, Wembley, HA9 0GT Additional  3 510/10/202712/09/2022 Tipi Properties NW06 Ltd

HMOL/06369/22 44 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Additional  1 2 410/10/202712/09/2022 Amphora Holdings

HMOL/06370/22 292 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JR Mandatory  3 4 710/10/202712/09/2022 Mr Henderson Inniss

HMOL/06382/22 Ground Floor Flat, 3 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QS Mandatory  3 5 1010/10/202712/09/2022 Mrs Gitabala Shah

HMOL/08817/21 905 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2RH Mandatory  3 5 501/11/202612/09/2022 Ms Julia Chauveteau

HMOL/08316/17 32 Windsor Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9AW Mandatory  3 5 810/10/202712/09/2022 Mr Abdul Kariem Mohammed Ali

HMOL/10584/17 53 Ravenscroft Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9TE Mandatory  3 6 1010/10/202712/09/2022 Mr Inder Manocha

HMOL/10591/17 10 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Mandatory  3 6 1010/10/202712/09/2022 Mr Mansukh Patel

HMOL/04923/22 96 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RT Mandatory  3 9 1007/10/202712/09/2022 Mrs Charlotte Monico

HMOL/05475/22 73B Hartland Road, London, NW6 6BH Selective  2 110/10/202712/09/2022 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/05288/22 27 Pembroke Road, Wembley, HA9 7PD Mandatory  2 6 510/10/202712/09/2022 Shedan Ltd

HMOL/05519/22 Flat A, 43-45 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PB Additional  1 3 417/10/202719/09/2022 Mrs Breda Barrett

HMOL/05465/22 20 Rosemead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EE Mandatory  3 6 1017/10/202719/09/2022 Mr Jesol Umeria

HMOL/04880/22 50 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RE Mandatory  2 6 1015/08/202719/09/2022 Mr Sheraz Mehmood

HMOL/05602/21 Flat 2, 114A High Street, London, NW10 4SL Selective  1 122/08/202719/09/2022 Venice Properties Ltd

HMOL/05657/21 Flat 3, 114A High Street, London, NW10 4SL Selective  1 129/08/202719/09/2022 Venice Properties Ltd

HMOL/05658/21 Flat 4, 114A High Street, London, NW10 4SL Selective  1 122/08/202719/09/2022 Venice Properties Ltd

HMOL/05596/21 24 Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AE Mandatory  2 5 1017/10/202719/09/2022 Mr Linford Gayle

HMOL/05598/21 Flat 1, 114A High Street, London, NW10 4SL Selective  1 122/08/202719/09/2022 Venice Properties Ltd

HMOL/06368/22 FLAT 2, 173 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AU Selective  2 117/10/202719/09/2022 Ms Shirley Dent

HMOL/06615/22 Studio Basement Flat, 12 Burton Road, London, NW6 7LW Selective  3 117/10/202719/09/2022 Mr Mohammed & Mrs Irshad Adil

HMOL/06616/22 17A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RB Selective  3 117/10/202719/09/2022 Mr Mohammed Adil

HMOL/06617/22 6 Cavendish Close, London, NW6 7XU Additional  2 2 317/10/202719/09/2022 Ms Joanna Depledge

HMOL/06638/22 Flat 2, 50 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  1 217/10/202719/09/2022 Ms Reecha Sofat

HMOL/06639/22 27A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  1 217/10/202719/09/2022 Mrs Davina Straker

HMOL/06640/22 35 Ridley Road, London, NW10 5UB Additional  1 4 417/10/202719/09/2022 Mr Thomas Pomphrey

HMOL/06641/22 48A Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JJ Additional  3 3 417/10/202719/09/2022 Mr Sheraz Mehmood

HMOL/06642/22 36 Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JS Mandatory  2 6 1017/10/202719/09/2022 Mr Sheraz Mehmood

HMOL/06643/22 48B Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JJ Additional  3 3 417/10/202719/09/2022 Mr Sheraz Mehmood

HMOL/06644/22 87A Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5UD Selective  1 1 217/10/202719/09/2022 Ms Angela Gardner

HMOL/06645/22 41 Kendal Road, London, NW10 1JG Selective  1 1 117/10/202719/09/2022 Mr Daniel Bidgood

HMOL/06647/22 35 Lovett Way, London, NW10 0UL Mandatory  3 5 517/10/202719/09/2022 Mr Mohammed Mehdi Alkhzraji

1



Public Register - Private Rented Sector Property Licence

This register was created on 16/03/2026 and shows all properties licensed as of that date.

Licence Ref Licensed Property Licence Type StoreysHouseholdsOccupants
Max

Expiry DateIssue Date Licence Holder

HMOL/06676/22 124 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RT Mandatory  3 5 617/10/202719/09/2022 Urbinati Property Management

HMOL/06715/22 55 Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QU Mandatory  2 5 517/10/202719/09/2022 MR KHALIL GHAOUI

HMOL/06716/22 91C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HA Selective  2 217/10/202719/09/2022 Kethrid Investments Limited

HMOL/06718/22 132 Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AP Additional  1 4 917/10/202719/09/2022 Mr Kanwal Harnek Shergill

HMOL/06720/22 116 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AH Mandatory  2 5 717/10/202719/09/2022 MR IMRAN KHAN

HMOL/06723/22 5 FRONTENAC, Donnington Road, London, NW10 3RA Additional  2 3 517/10/202719/09/2022 Mr Abdi Farah

HMOL/06725/22 31 Ballogie Avenue, London, NW10 1SU Mandatory  2 4 1017/10/202719/09/2022 YCL Properties Ltd

HMOL/06727/22 Flat 1, 78 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Selective  1 117/10/202719/09/2022 Mr Harvesh Patel

HMOL/06728/22 Flat 3, 78 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Selective  1 117/10/202719/09/2022 Mr Haresh Patel

HMOL/06739/22 Flat 1, 3 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 117/10/202719/09/2022 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06740/22 Flat 2, 3 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 117/10/202719/09/2022 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06391/21 131A Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AN Selective  1 117/10/202719/09/2022 Ms Helen Civil

HMOL/12148/17 33 Pembroke Road, Wembley, HA9 7PD Mandatory  3 5 523/10/202725/09/2022 Ms R Shureshkumar

HMOL/06741/22 Flat 3, 3 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 124/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06742/22 Flat 4, 3 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 124/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06743/22 Flat 5, 3 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 124/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06744/22 Flat 6, 3 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 124/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06745/22 Flat 7, 3 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 124/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/05666/22 11B Kings Road, London, NW10 2BL Additional  1 2 324/10/202726/09/2022 Mrs Annette King

HMOL/06388/22 Flat 1, 29 Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LN Additional  2 3 424/10/202726/09/2022 Mrs Cynthia Holder

HMOL/12461/17 7A and 7B Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HX Additional  3 21 3530/10/202726/09/2022 FZ Properties Limited

HMOL/06746/22 Flat 8, 3 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 124/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06747/22 Flat 9, 3 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 124/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06748/22 Flat 10, 3 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 124/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06749/22 Flat 11, 3 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 124/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06791/22 257A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QG Additional  3 3 624/10/202726/09/2022 Payless Group Ltd

HMOL/06792/22 237A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HP Selective  1 124/10/202726/09/2022 3P INC LIMITED

HMOL/06796/22 237B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HP Selective  1 124/10/202726/09/2022 3P INC LIMITED

HMOL/06799/22 82 Leigh Gardens, London, NW10 5HP Selective  3 1 424/10/202726/09/2022 Mr William McManus

HMOL/06841/22 Flats 1-3, 255A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QG Additional  3 3 624/10/202726/09/2022 Payless Group Ltd

HMOL/06845/22 35 Rosemead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EE Mandatory  3 6 1024/10/202726/09/2022 Citynet Ltd

HMOL/06851/22 4 The Drive, Wembley, HA9 9EG Mandatory  2 6 1024/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/06854/22 16 Dean Court, Wembley, HA0 3PX Mandatory  2 5 924/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Victor Inyang

HMOL/06857/22 149C Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EN Additional  1 3 524/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Paras Purohit

HMOL/06861/22 107 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TG Mandatory  3 5 524/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Harcharan Singh Roopra

HMOL/06863/22 142 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7SY Mandatory  3 2 524/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Vinod Vekria

HMOL/06868/22 62E Essex Road, London, NW10 9PD Additional  1 3 524/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/06898/22 7 Avenue House, All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 5AP Additional  1 2 424/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Kantilal Shah

HMOL/06901/22 Whole of 1 Dean Road, London, NW2 5AB Mandatory  3 9 1824/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Mohammad Hussain

HMOL/06903/22 612 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QL Mandatory  3 6 1024/10/202726/09/2022 Stef and Philips Ltd

HMOL/06906/22 12B Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JG Additional  1 3 324/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Raja Khan

HMOL/06908/22 18 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Mandatory  3 7 824/10/202726/09/2022 Miss Mala Trivedy

HMOL/06910/22 24 Tudor Court South, Wembley, HA9 6SE Mandatory  2 5 524/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Melbourne Ableton Pinnock

HMOL/06871/22 11A Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AH Mandatory  2 5 824/10/202726/09/2022 Abiding Care Services ltd Craig Tucker

HMOL/11180/17 4 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EB Mandatory  3 6 1024/10/202726/09/2022 Mr Jesol Umeria

HMOL/07078/22 15 Rosemead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EE Mandatory  2 5 531/10/202703/10/2022 SUSCHI INVESTMENTS LTDHARSHA SHAH

HMOL/07082/22 FLAT 1, 9 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PS Selective  1 131/10/202703/10/2022 Miss Clare Dean

HMOL/07085/22 86B Blenheim Gardens, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4NT Additional  2 3 531/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Zaheer Adil

HMOL/07087/22 17B Willesden Lane, London, NW6 7RB Selective  3 131/10/202703/10/2022 Mr M And I Adil

HMOL/07088/22 62 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RT Mandatory  3 6 1031/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/07090/22 First Floor Studio A, 368A Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0ER Additional  2 4 531/10/202703/10/2022 Mr  Billa Butt

HMOL/07125/22 5 Valley Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4EA Additional  2 2 431/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Qamar Yunus

HMOL/07140/22 Flat 1, 23 Aldershot Road, London, NW6 7LF Selective  1 131/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Peter Mitchell

HMOL/07141/22 Flat 2, 23 Aldershot Road, London, NW6 7LF Selective  1 131/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Peter Mitchell

HMOL/07142/22 Flat 3, 23 Aldershot Road, London, NW6 7LF Selective  1 131/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Peter Mitchell

HMOL/07143/22 Flat 4, 23 Aldershot Road, London, NW6 7LF Selective  1 131/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Peter Mitchell

HMOL/07144/22 Flat 6, 23 Aldershot Road, London, NW6 7LF Selective  1 131/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Peter Mitchell

HMOL/07145/22 Flat 7, 23 Aldershot Road, London, NW6 7LF Selective  1 131/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Peter Mitchell

HMOL/07169/22 66A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  4 131/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Lloyd Foulds

HMOL/07170/22 66B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  4 131/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Lloyd Foulds

HMOL/07171/22 66C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  4 131/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Lloyd Foulds

HMOL/07172/22 66D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  1 131/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Lloyd Foulds

HMOL/07174/22 17 Elm Way, London, NW10 0NG Mandatory  2 8 1831/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Vahid Vagharfard

HMOL/07176/22 41 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AE Additional  3 6 1031/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Petru Lucuta

HMOL/07177/22 (Studios 1-5) 46 Paddock Road, London, NW2 7DL Additional  3 5 1031/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Petru Lucuta

HMOL/07186/22 141 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NJ Additional  1 3 531/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Ismeal Pope

HMOL/07188/22 BRENTFIELD VIDEO, 37 Wrights Place, London, NW10 0PX Mandatory  3 5 531/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/07188/22 BRENTFIELD VIDEO, 37 Wrights Place, London, NW10 0PX Mandatory  3 5 531/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/06873/22 29 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AA Mandatory  2 4 531/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Krinzel Shah

HMOL/06874/22 First Floor Flat, 113 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SE Additional  1 4 531/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Haroutune Saradjian

HMOL/06875/22 31 PRINCES COURT, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PX Additional  1 3 531/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Reynold Davies

HMOL/06877/22 26 Homefield Road, Wembley, HA0 2NJ Mandatory  2 5 931/10/202703/10/2022 Mrs Julie Baldeo

HMOL/06870/22 Flat 5, 23 Aldershot Road, London, NW6 7LF Selective  1 131/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Peter Mitchell

HMOL/06802/22 100E Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AD Selective  1 1 131/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Tom Hanney

HMOL/06804/22 16A Charteris Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 7ET Selective  1 1 131/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Charles Haines

HMOL/07128/17 28 Review Road, London, NW2 7BE Mandatory  3 6 731/10/202703/10/2022
HMOL/06333/22 63A St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5TG Additional  3 3 631/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Hashim  Ramzan

HMOL/06335/22 44 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7ER Mandatory  3 5 531/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Bipin Patel

HMOL/06330/22 74 Uxendon Hill, Wembley, HA9 9SL Additional  2 5 631/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Carl D Greenidge

HMOL/06322/22 8C Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EP Selective  1 127/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Andreas Constantinou

HMOL/06324/22 8A Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EP Selective  1 131/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Andreas Constantinou

HMOL/06326/22 8B Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EP Selective  1 131/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Andreas Constantinou

HMOL/06327/22 Maisonette (Ground & 1st Floor Front), 60 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YPSelective  1 131/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Virji Vekaria

HMOL/06038/21 11 Links Road, London, NW2 7LE Mandatory  3 5 931/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Dheeraj Bajpai

HMOL/07740/22 129 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Additional  1 3 531/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Mehul Devanii

HMOL/11062/19 2 Wiltern Court, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3TY Selective  17 131/10/202703/10/2022 Mr Jody Carter

HMOL/05494/17 29 Homefield Road, Wembley, HA0 2NL Mandatory  3 13 1031/10/202703/10/2022 Ms Ana Paula Amaro

HMOL/09045/20 4B Rockhall Road, London, NW2 6DT Mandatory  2 5 501/11/202704/10/2022 Mr Mohammed Sameer Khan

HMOL/07318/22 866 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TE Mandatory  3 6 1007/11/202704/10/2022 Mr Eddie Ezra

HMOL/03706/19 21 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UX Mandatory  2 9 1301/11/202704/10/2022 Mr Chris Roycroft Davis

HMOL/13281/16 54 Nettleden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DR Mandatory  3 6 806/11/202709/10/2022 Mr P Patel

HMOL/07359/22 331, 48 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0HS Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties W03 Limited

HMOL/07360/22 731, 48 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0QP Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties W03 Limited

HMOL/07361/22 531, 48 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0QN Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties W03 Limited

HMOL/07362/22 1031, 48 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0QS Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties W03 Limited

HMOL/07363/22 431, 48 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0QN Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties W03 Limited

HMOL/07364/22 409, 48 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0QN Additional  407/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties W03 Limited

HMOL/07365/22 314, 48 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0HS Additional  407/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties W03 Limited

HMOL/07366/22 210, 48 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0HS Additional  407/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties W03 Limited

HMOL/07367/22 1308, 48 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0QS Additional  407/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties W03 Limited

HMOL/07379/22 67 Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TD Mandatory  3 4 507/11/202710/10/2022 Dheeraj Bajpai

HMOL/07380/22 26A Monson Road, London, NW10 5UP Additional  1 2 407/11/202710/10/2022 Ms Tracey Figueira

HMOL/07291/22 313, 10 Elvin Gardens, Wembley, HA9 0GW Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/07292/22 502, 6 Weaver Walk, Wembley, HA9 0LE Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/07293/22 303, 6 Weaver Walk, Wembley, HA9 0LE Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/07294/22 1405, 10 Elvin Gardens, Wembley, HA9 0QG Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/07295/22 513, 10 Elvin Gardens, Wembley, HA9 0GW Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/07296/22 1402, 6 Weaver Walk, Wembley, HA9 0LG Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/07297/22 1003, 6 Weaver Walk, Wembley, HA9 0LG Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/07298/22 503, 6 Weaver Walk, Wembley, HA9 0LE Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/07299/22 212, 10 Elvin Gardens, Wembley, HA9 0GW Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/07300/22 1208, 10 Elvin Gardens, Wembley, HA9 0QG Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/07301/22 1604, 10 Elvin Gardens, Wembley, HA9 0QG Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/07385/22 Flat 2, 9 Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Additional  1 4 407/11/202710/10/2022 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/07387/22 12 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QP Mandatory  2 5 507/11/202710/10/2022 Mr Pramod Shah

HMOL/07404/22 Flat 1804, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QW Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/07405/22 Flat 1302, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QU Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/07406/22 Flat 1141, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0SF Additional  407/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/07407/22 Flat 1604, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QU Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/07408/22 Flat 2002, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QW Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/07409/22 Flat 1504, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QU Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/07410/22 Flat 2102, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QW Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/07411/22 Flat 2004, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QW Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/07412/22 Flat 1904, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QW Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/07413/22 Flat 1104, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QU Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/07414/22 Flat 1802, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QW Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/07415/22 Flat 602, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0JS Additional  407/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/07416/22 Flat 341, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0SE Additional  407/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/07419/22 Flat 1902, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QW Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/07420/22 Flat 411, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0JS Additional  408/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/07421/22 Flat 1704, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QW Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/07426/22 1026, 49 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0PN Additional  508/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E01 Limited

HMOL/07428/22 123, 49 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0PG Additional  407/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E01 Limited

HMOL/07429/22 1226, 49 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0PN Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E01 Limited

HMOL/07430/22 1001, 49 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0NT Additional  407/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E01 Limited

HMOL/07431/22 823, 49 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0PJ Additional  407/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties E01 Limited

HMOL/07383/22 207 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SB Mandatory  2 5 507/11/202710/10/2022 Mr Jay Parmar

HMOL/07284/22 307, 6 Weaver Walk, Wembley, HA9 0LE Additional  407/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/07285/22 1206, 6 Weaver Walk, Wembley, HA9 0LG Additional  407/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/07286/22 1006, 6 Weaver Walk, Wembley, HA9 0LG Additional  407/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/07287/22 1102, 6 Weaver Walk, Wembley, HA9 0LG Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/07288/22 602, 6 Weaver Walk, Wembley, HA9 0LE Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/07289/22 903, 6 Weaver Walk, Wembley, HA9 0LE Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/07290/22 703, 6 Weaver Walk, Wembley, HA9 0LE Additional  507/11/202710/10/2022 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/06328/22 Maisonette (1st Rear & 2nd Floor), 60A Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YPAdditional  2 4 507/11/202710/10/2022 Mr Virji Vekaria

HMOL/06331/22 23E Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Additional  1 3 507/11/202710/10/2022 Venice Properties Ltd

HMOL/06332/22 Flat 2, 11 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5QR Selective  2 107/11/202710/10/2022 Ms Harriet St johnston

HMOL/06353/22 22 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PE Mandatory  5 5 907/11/202710/10/2022 Mr Ken Mukiibi

HMOL/06354/22 43 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LU Additional  2 4 507/11/202710/10/2022 D&D Property Holding Ltd

HMOL/06355/22 21 Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SS Selective  2 107/11/202710/10/2022 Mr James Adam Hannah

HMOL/03195/16 249A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Mandatory  2 507/11/202710/10/2022 Mr Hidayet Kurt

HMOL/07646/22 29B Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EH Selective  3 1 214/11/202711/10/2022 Miss Debra Goodstone

HMOL/09196/17 43 Village Way, London, NW10 0LN Mandatory  5 1113/11/202716/10/2022 Ms S Amin

HMOL/07647/22 58A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PN Selective  1 1 214/11/202717/10/2022 Mrs Amanda Podhorodecka

HMOL/07648/22 55 Lovett Way, London, NW10 0UN Mandatory  3 5 514/11/202717/10/2022 Mr Darshan Jetha

HMOL/07649/22 36A Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Mandatory  2 5 514/11/202717/10/2022 Mr Mayur Amin

HMOL/07651/22 16 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PH Selective  3 1 414/11/202717/10/2022 Mrs Melinda Joe

HMOL/07652/22 147C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Additional  2 3 414/11/202717/10/2022 Ms Alison Kerr

HMOL/07548/22 78 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DY Additional  2 3 514/11/202717/10/2022 Swordshine Ltd

HMOL/07642/22 197 High Street, London, NW10 4TE Additional  2 3 414/11/202717/10/2022 Mr Tung Tse

HMOL/07644/22 40 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QP Mandatory  2 5 514/11/202717/10/2022 Mr Sailesh Mothchand Shah

HMOL/06336/22 12D Anson Road, London, NW2 3UT Selective  2 114/11/202717/10/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/06338/22 Flat 1, 173A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  4 114/11/202717/10/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/06341/22 Flat 2, 173A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  4 114/11/202717/10/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/06344/22 Flat 5, 173A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  4 114/11/202717/10/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/06345/22 Flat 6, 173A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  4 114/11/202717/10/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/06346/22 Flat 7, 173A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  4 114/11/202717/10/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/06348/22 Flat 9, 173A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  4 114/11/202717/10/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/06349/22 Flat 1, 175 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  4 114/11/202717/10/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/06350/22 Flat 2, 175 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  4 114/11/202717/10/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/07519/22 2 Felixstowe Road, London, NW10 5SS Selective  3 114/11/202717/10/2022 Mr Mark Widdowson

HMOL/07530/22 9 Wendover Road, London, NW10 4RX Additional  2 3 514/11/202717/10/2022 Mr Mohammad Shalchi

HMOL/01788/20 68 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QT Mandatory  2 5 527/09/202617/10/2022 Mr Ramesh Pindoria

HMOL/07858/22 29 Doyle Gardens, London, NW10 3DB Selective  3 128/11/202724/10/2022 Mrs Sarah Nixon

HMOL/07826/22 Flat 617, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07827/22 Flat 608, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07828/22 Flat 713, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07829/22 Flat 716, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07830/22 Flat 717, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07831/22 Flat 708, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07832/22 Flat 813, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07833/22 Flat 816, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07834/22 Flat 817, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07835/22 Flat 808, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07836/22 Flat 314, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FL Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07838/22 Flat 317, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FL Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07839/22 Flat 318, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FL Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07840/22 Flat 419, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FL Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07841/22 Flat 422, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FL Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07842/22 Flat 423, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FL Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07843/22 Flat 520, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FL Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07844/22 Flat 523, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FL Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07845/22 Flat 524, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FL Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07846/22 Flat 620, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FL Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07847/22 Flat 623, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FL Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07849/22 Flat 624, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FL Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07864/22 Flat 720, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FL Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07865/22 Flat 723, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FL Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07866/22 Flat 724, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FL Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07867/22 Flat 820, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FL Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07868/22 Flat 823, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FL Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07869/22 Flat 824, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FL Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07870/22 Flat 321, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FN Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07871/22 Flat 328, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FN Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07872/22 Flat 426, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FN Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07873/22 Flat 433, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FN Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07874/22 Flat 527, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FN Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07875/22 Flat 534, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FN Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07876/22 Flat 627, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FN Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07877/22 Flat 634, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FN Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07878/22 Flat 727, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FN Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07880/22 Flat 734, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FN Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07881/22 Flat 827, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FN Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07882/22 Flat 834, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FN Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07526/22 210 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JG Mandatory  3 5 1021/11/202724/10/2022 Mr Jagdish Hirani

HMOL/07476/22 Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley HA9 0BU - Property Description iQ5 : 6 single ensuites.Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07480/22 Flat 417, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07481/22 Flat 518, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07482/22 Flat 618, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07483/22 Flat 718, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07484/22 Flat 818, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07485/22 Flat 302, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07486/22 Flat 303, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07487/22 Flat 304, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07488/22 Flat 402, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07489/22 Flat 403, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07490/22 Flat 404, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07491/22 Flat 407, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07492/22 Flat 408, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07493/22 Flat 502, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07495/22 Flat 503, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07496/22 Flat 504, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07497/22 Flat 509, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07498/22 Flat 602, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07499/22 Flat 603, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07500/22 Flat 604, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07501/22 Flat 609, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07502/22 Flat 702, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07503/22 Flat 703, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07505/22 Flat 704, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07506/22 Flat 709, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07507/22 Flat 802, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07508/22 Flat 803, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07509/22 Flat 804, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07510/22 Flat 809, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07511/22 Flat 320, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FN Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07512/22 Flat 425, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FN Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07513/22 Flat 526, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FN Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07514/22 Flat 626, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FN Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07515/22 Flat 726, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FN Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/10184/21 1 Allington Road, London, W10 4AY Selective  1 221/11/202724/10/2022 Mr Timothy O'Riordan

HMOL/12683/17 8 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Mandatory  3 6 1021/11/202724/10/2022 Mr M Horgan

HMOL/06334/22 Flat 1, 139 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HY Selective  3 121/11/202724/10/2022 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/12662/17 120 Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TX Mandatory  3 5 721/11/202724/10/2022 Mr John Fitzpatrick

HMOL/07775/22 105 Furness Road, London, NW10 5UJ Selective  3 221/11/202724/10/2022 Ms Francine Beadsworth

HMOL/07776/22 110 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EH Additional  3 4 521/11/202724/10/2022 MR ASHVIN DABASIA

HMOL/07811/22 Flat 311, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07812/22 Flat 312, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07813/22 Flat 412, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07815/22 Flat 415, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07816/22 Flat 416, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07817/22 Flat 826, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FN Additional  521/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07818/22 Flat 513, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07820/22 Flat 516, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07822/22 Flat 517, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07823/22 Flat 508, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0BU Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07824/22 Flat 613, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07825/22 Flat 616, IQ Sterling Court, 6 Lakeside Way, Wembley, HA9 0FH Additional  621/11/202724/10/2022 IQSA (GP1) Limited & IQSA (GP2) Limited

HMOL/07725/22 Flat 1, 49 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UE Additional  1 4 521/11/202724/10/2022 One Home Ltd

HMOL/07730/22 2 TEIGNMOUTH LODGE, Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4ED Selective  1 121/11/202724/10/2022 Mrs Sarah Greene

HMOL/07731/22 Flat 2, 49 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UE Mandatory  2 5 521/11/202724/10/2022 One Home Ltd

HMOL/07734/22 64 O'CONNOR HOUSE, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  3 121/11/202724/10/2022 Erica Jeffers

HMOL/07737/22 41A Connaught Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9AJ Additional  1 4 821/11/202724/10/2022 City Estates

HMOL/07739/22 46 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Mandatory  3 9 1021/11/202724/10/2022 Mr Mazhar Boota

HMOL/07753/22 142 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Mandatory  3 6 1021/11/202724/10/2022 Mr Jay Raja

HMOL/04013/19 11 Highmead Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4EE Mandatory  2 2 621/11/202724/10/2022 Mr Pragasam Soosaipillai

HMOL/07746/22 19 Lancelot Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2BA Mandatory  3 6 1028/11/202731/10/2022 M&B Property & Investments Company LTDPakhtoon

HMOL/07749/22 97 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JX Selective  3 128/11/202731/10/2022 Mr Jongha Kim

HMOL/12664/17 7 Heather Road, London, NW2 7ND Mandatory  3 6 728/11/202731/10/2022 Star Factor (UK) Limited

HMOL/06339/22 108 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0QR Mandatory  3 5 528/11/202731/10/2022 Stef and Philips Limited

HMOL/04092/22 141C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Additional  3 3 428/11/202731/10/2022 Vrej Aboucham Melkonian

HMOL/08559/21 3 Foxholt Gardens, London, NW10 0TA Mandatory  2 6 1028/11/202731/10/2022 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/13814/17 155 Chalklands, Wembley, HA9 9DU Mandatory  3 3 528/11/202731/10/2022 Mr V Patel

HMOL/08106/22 13 Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9HP Mandatory  2 6 1028/11/202731/10/2022 Ms Minal Mepani

HMOL/12770/17 37 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AN Mandatory  3 1328/11/202731/10/2022 Mr M Rabin

HMOL/06801/22 Flat 2, 78 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Selective  1 1 328/11/202731/10/2022 Mr Haresh Patel

HMOL/14868/16 24 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EN Mandatory  3 6 1028/11/202731/10/2022 Mr I Asghar

HMOL/07384/22 39 Douglas Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DT Mandatory  2 7 1028/11/202731/10/2022 Mr Meet Valand

HMOL/07381/22 50A Oxford Road, London, NW6 5SL Additional  5 2 428/11/202731/10/2022 Mr Moshe Forte

HMOL/05180/22 8 Tankridge Road, London, NW2 6EJ Mandatory  3 5 528/11/202731/10/2022 Talayeh Tarighi

HMOL/11838/17 71 Ballards Road, London, NW2 7UE Mandatory  3 5 1028/11/202731/10/2022 Mr Mahboob Hussein

HMOL/07855/22 93 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UY Mandatory  3 6 528/11/202731/10/2022 Mr Gavin Cohen

HMOL/07861/22 14 Greyhound Road, London, NW10 5QG Selective  3 128/11/202731/10/2022 Ms Caroline Turriff

HMOL/07974/22 36 Esmond Road, London, NW6 7HE Mandatory  2 5 728/11/202731/10/2022 Mr James Howlin

HMOL/07975/22 21 Helena Road, London, NW10 1HY Additional  3 3 528/11/202731/10/2022 Mrs Zaneta Latkowska Moscicka

HMOL/07976/22 67B Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DH Additional  2 2 428/11/202731/10/2022 Mr Nicholas Dewey

HMOL/07977/22 67 Doyle Gardens, London, NW10 3DB Selective  3 128/11/202731/10/2022 Mr David Parry-Keane

HMOL/07971/22 43 Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JH Additional  1 3 528/11/202731/10/2022 Mr Angus Sutherland

HMOL/07994/22 647 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EX Mandatory  2 6 728/11/202731/10/2022 Mr Bharat Babla & Mrs Shilpa Babla

HMOL/08047/22 54B Napier Road, London, NW10 5XJ Selective  1 128/11/202731/10/2022 Sasha Bhavan

HMOL/08050/22 12 The Oaks, 25 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BY Additional  1 3 428/11/202731/10/2022 Kiran & Reshil Dabasia

HMOL/08052/22 103 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Additional  2 3 428/11/202731/10/2022 Mr Wayne Michael Peter Corry

HMOL/08054/22 59 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TT Mandatory  2 10 1028/11/202731/10/2022 Mrs Paramjit Sidhu

HMOL/08074/22 30B Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Additional  1 3 528/11/202731/10/2022 Mr Chadi Sayadi

HMOL/08076/22 265A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Additional  3 3 528/11/202731/10/2022 Stanley Bloch Properties Ltd

HMOL/08077/22 27 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0TA Mandatory  3 4 728/11/202731/10/2022 Aquince London Company Ltd

HMOL/13156/17 22 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SS Mandatory  3 5 1028/11/202731/10/2022 Mrs L Shalom

HMOL/08078/22 11 Sancroft Close, London, NW2 6NT Additional  2 4 505/12/202707/11/2022 Stef and Philips Limited

HMOL/08081/22 14 Avondale Avenue, London, NW2 7PA Mandatory  3 6 1005/12/202707/11/2022 Stef and Philips Ltd

HMOL/08083/22 288 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JR Mandatory  2 6 1005/12/202707/11/2022 Stef and Philips Ltd

HMOL/08057/22 82 Castleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7QF Mandatory  1 6 905/12/202707/11/2022 Miss Faiza Ahmed

HMOL/07999/22 Flat 2, 346 Stag Lane, London, NW9 9AG Additional  1 3 405/12/202707/11/2022 City Estates ( London) Limited

HMOL/07979/22 57B Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EP Selective  1 105/12/202707/11/2022 Mr Manmeet Dhillon

HMOL/08006/22 Flat 5, 72 Cambridge Road, London, NW6 5FL Selective  1 105/12/202707/11/2022 Mr Jonathan Hammond

HMOL/08066/22 Flat 6, 111 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RY Additional  2 3 505/12/202707/11/2022 Mrs Lisa Goodkind Estates LimitedGoodkind

HMOL/08067/22 9 Lord Terrace, Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2BR Additional  3 3 505/12/202707/11/2022 Gargreen LimitedRupa Kara

HMOL/07463/21 33B Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EH Selective  2 105/12/202707/11/2022 Miss Rachael Holtzberg

HMOL/11231/17 183 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3SD Mandatory  3 5 1005/12/202707/11/2022 Mr Yousef Zaghari

HMOL/07274/22 153 College Road, London, NW10 5HB Mandatory  3 4 529/11/202707/11/2022 Mrs Jemma Allett

HMOL/05907/17 3 Midstrath Road, London, NW10 1TD Mandatory  3 1005/12/202707/11/2022 Mr Raja Riaz

HMOL/08109/22 29 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8EB Mandatory  3 9 1505/12/202707/11/2022 Mr Michel Santos

HMOL/08110/22 3 Wickliffe Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9LG Mandatory  2 6 1005/12/202707/11/2022 Mr Suresh Ajani

HMOL/08112/22 Flat 9, 136 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TE Selective  1 1 205/12/202707/11/2022 Mr Christopher Kirk

HMOL/08114/22 70 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Mandatory  3 5 1005/12/202707/11/2022 Mr Jonathan Alexander

HMOL/08135/22 17 Regal Building, 75 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BBSelective  1 105/12/202707/11/2022 Mr Karl Abeyasekera

HMOL/08216/22 33 Winchelsea Road, London, NW10 8UN Mandatory  3 6 1005/12/202707/11/2022 Stef and Philips Ltd

HMOL/08223/22 82 Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NU Mandatory  3 6 1005/12/202707/11/2022 Stef and Philips Ltd

HMOL/08132/22 1 Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 105/12/202707/11/2022 Mr v Rastegarnia

HMOL/08259/22 392A High Road, London, NW10 2DY Selective  1 105/12/202707/11/2022 Mr Yousaf Uddin

HMOL/08297/22 7A Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Additional  3 4 405/12/202707/11/2022 Mr Giles Thomas

HMOL/08299/22 17 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  1 1 105/12/202707/11/2022 Mrs Baljinder Kaur Gill

HMOL/08300/22 213B Church Road, London, NW10 9EP Selective  2 2 205/12/202707/11/2022 Nahia Elhawary

HMOL/06384/22 114 Farm Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4UX Mandatory  1 5 1005/12/202707/11/2022 Mr Biju Mathew Airattel

HMOL/06385/22 14 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HA Mandatory  2 6 510/10/202707/11/2022 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/07747/22 Flat 3, 9 Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Additional  1 3 405/12/202707/11/2022 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/07748/22 Flat 4, 9 Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Additional  1 3 405/12/202707/11/2022 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/15658/16 122 Church Lane, London, NW9 8SS Mandatory  3 1 508/12/202710/11/2022 Mr Arsim Ratkoceri

HMOL/11805/17 10 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EA Mandatory  3 10 1612/12/202714/11/2022 Mr Rbee Mehmood

HMOL/05209/15 259A Preston Road, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0PS Mandatory  3 4 512/12/202714/11/2022 Mr Sinnathamby Manickam

HMOL/08303/22 92A Mora Road, London, NW2 6TE Mandatory  1 4 512/12/202714/11/2022 Miss Samanta Tejera Andreu

HMOL/08304/22 12A Beechcroft Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8EP Mandatory  1 4 512/12/202714/11/2022 Mrs Shruti Soni

HMOL/08305/22 11 Minet Gardens, London, NW10 8AS Mandatory  2 6 1012/12/202714/11/2022 Duwayne Holness

HMOL/08307/22 125 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6RB Mandatory  3 6 1012/12/202714/11/2022 Mr Luigi Borzi

HMOL/08309/22 Flat 3, 142 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AE Selective  1 1 112/12/202714/11/2022 Ms Nurgis Chishty

HMOL/08310/22 Flat 2, 142 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AE Selective  1 2 212/12/202714/11/2022 Ms Nurgis Chishty

HMOL/08311/22 95A Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AT Selective  3 1 212/12/202714/11/2022 Mr Hasan Ramzan

HMOL/08312/22 95B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AT Selective  4 1 112/12/202714/11/2022 Mr Hasan Ramzan

HMOL/08313/22 95C Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AT Selective  1 1 212/12/202714/11/2022 Mr Hasan Ramzan

HMOL/08314/22 95D Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AT Selective  1 1 412/12/202714/11/2022 Mr Hasan Ramzan

HMOL/08315/22 2 Lansdowne Grove, London, NW10 1PR Mandatory  2 6 1912/12/202714/11/2022 Mr John Horgan

HMOL/08134/22 42 Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NU Mandatory  3 6 812/12/202714/11/2022 Lotus Housing CIC

HMOL/08236/22 81 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Mandatory  3 7 1012/12/202714/11/2022 Stef and Philips Ltd

HMOL/08237/22 22 Grange Road, London, NW10 2QU Mandatory  2 6 912/12/202714/11/2022 Mr Celio Aquinve London Company ltdSoares

HMOL/08239/22 5 Carlisle Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 6TL Selective  3 112/12/202714/11/2022 Mrs Rose Kitchener

HMOL/10816/21 41A Ridley Road, Willesden, London, NW10 5UB Additional  1 3 510/01/202714/11/2022 Ms Iona Wiltshire Perkins

HMOL/04639/17 31B Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Additional  3 3 312/12/202714/11/2022 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12807/17 34 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Mandatory  3 6 1312/12/202714/11/2022 Mr J Cawley

HMOL/13354/17 6 Edison Drive, Wembley, HA9 8SU Mandatory  3 5 512/12/202714/11/2022 Mr Navin Sethi

HMOL/05330/21 18 Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LN Mandatory  2 7 1512/12/202714/11/2022 Mr Osorio Costa Silva

HMOL/08004/22 2A Kenilworth Road, London, NW6 7HJ Additional  1 3 512/12/202714/11/2022 Stef and Philips Ltd

HMOL/20677/15 232A High Road, London, NW10 2NX Additional  3 812/12/202714/11/2022 Mr Shahzad Anwar

HMOL/08822/16 28 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QJ Mandatory  3 712/12/202714/11/2022 Mrs Shelina Karim

HMOL/09619/21 Flat 9, Quantic House, 135 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RJ Selective  1 213/12/202715/11/2022 Mr Vincent William Merz

HMOL/10061/21 12 Weston House, 15-25 Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TSSelective  2 113/12/202715/11/2022 Miss Vicky Honour

HMOL/08616/22 8B Kingsley Road, London, NW6 7RJ Selective  2 119/12/202717/11/2022 Dr Rebecca Ker

HMOL/08619/22 113 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FT Additional  1 3 519/12/202721/11/2022 Mr Mohamed Abdul

HMOL/08620/22 91 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6JY Mandatory  2 4 515/12/202721/11/2022 Mr Zeeshan Aslam

HMOL/08621/22 40 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Selective  1 119/12/202721/11/2022 Mr Peter Friedmann

HMOL/08622/22 76D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AD Selective  1 219/12/202721/11/2022 Miss Jo Goff

HMOL/08623/22 117 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EN Mandatory  3 6 719/12/202721/11/2022 Circlelet LTD

HMOL/08624/22 98 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Mandatory  3 6 519/12/202721/11/2022 Mr Harcharan Singh Roopra

HMOL/08455/22 11 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QN Additional  3 4 519/12/202721/11/2022 Mr Michael Wendling

HMOL/08457/22 20 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AP Additional  1 4 519/12/202721/11/2022 Mr Ebenezer Pathfinders Care Services LimitedPuplampu

HMOL/08481/22 43A Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Selective  3 1 119/12/202721/11/2022 Ms Anna Mitchell

HMOL/08488/22 26 Wyndale Avenue, London, NW9 9PU Mandatory  3 6 919/12/202721/11/2022 Mr Porospa Sarkari

HMOL/08489/22 50 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BU Mandatory  2 6 719/12/202721/11/2022 Mr Porospa Sarkari

HMOL/08490/22 68 Elthorne Way, London, NW9 8BN Mandatory  1 5 519/12/202721/11/2022 Mr Vijaye Sujore

HMOL/08491/22 127 Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0JW Additional  2 2 519/12/202721/11/2022 Mr Lokumal Assandas Moorjani

HMOL/08494/22 6 Mitchell Way, London, NW10 0PS Mandatory  3 5 019/12/202721/11/2022 Mr Giorgio Economides

HMOL/08517/22 802 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TD Additional  3 5 1019/12/202721/11/2022 Stef and Philips Ltd

HMOL/08636/22 9B Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XG Selective  119/12/202721/11/2022
HMOL/08641/22 70A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QA Selective  1 119/12/202721/11/2022
HMOL/08643/22 55 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EL Selective  1 119/12/202721/11/2022 Mr Dominique Jacquesson

HMOL/08484/22 15 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PJ Selective  1 1 219/12/202721/11/2022 Mr Ricky Wong

HMOL/08486/22 313 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0HY Mandatory  3 6 1019/12/202721/11/2022 Mr Ka Chun Lo

HMOL/08442/22 45A Burnt Oak Broadway, Edgware, HA8 5JZ Mandatory  3 6 1019/12/202721/11/2022 Armour Investments Ltd

HMOL/08610/22 133 Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DN Additional  1 4 519/12/202721/11/2022 Ms Anna Zouga

HMOL/08613/22 FIRST FLOOR FLAT, 15 Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LJ Mandatory  2 5 519/12/202721/11/2022 GKR PROPERTIES LIMITED

HMOL/08262/22 33 Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NX Mandatory  3 6 1019/12/202721/11/2022 Big Help Homes C.I.C

HMOL/10456/21 21A Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 127/12/202621/11/2022 Mr Sandeep Ved

HMOL/08655/22 37, ALAN PREECE COURT, Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW6 7BRAdditional  2 3 519/12/202721/11/2022 Ms Inga Brooks

HMOL/08675/22 117 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SL Mandatory  2 6 516/12/202721/11/2022 Mr Barnabe De Oliveira

HMOL/08678/22 70B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QA Selective  1 119/12/202721/11/2022
HMOL/08679/22 70C Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QA Selective  1 219/12/202721/11/2022
HMOL/08684/22 38 BRYN HOUSE, Broadfields Way, London, NW10 1RF Selective  1 2 219/12/202721/11/2022 Mrs Cheryl Walsh-Durand

HMOL/08685/22 184 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AS Selective  2 1 119/12/202721/11/2022 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/10867/17 2 Gladstone Mews, London, NW6 7XX Mandatory  3 5 519/12/202721/11/2022 Daniel Ford & Co

HMOL/08766/22 229B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HP Selective  3 120/12/202722/11/2022 Mr Syed Azhar Mahmood Shah

HMOL/08770/22 11 Winchelsea Road, London, NW10 8UN Mandatory  3 6 1020/12/202722/11/2022 Intellimed Holding Ltd

HMOL/08772/22 6 VICTORIA MANSIONS, Chambers Lane, London, NW10 2RG Additional  1 3 320/12/202722/11/2022 City and Suburb Properties Limited

HMOL/10163/21 4 Dudley Road, London, NW6 6JX Selective  2 120/12/202722/11/2022 Mr Henrik Wikstrom

HMOL/08701/22 67 Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BB Mandatory  2 5 526/12/202725/11/2022 Mr Mohamed Hassan

HMOL/15051/17 6 Park Road, Wembley, HA0 4AT Mandatory  3 7 725/12/202727/11/2022 Mr Ravi Pattni

HMOL/15045/17 6 Gladstone Mews, London, NW6 7XX Mandatory  3 5 526/12/202728/11/2022 Ab Flatmate

HMOL/12501/17 22 Holden Avenue, London, NW9 8HR Mandatory  2 5 726/12/202728/11/2022 Miss Debbie Dean

HMOL/12597/17 78 High Street, London, NW10 4SJ Additional  3 6 826/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Andrew Moxon

HMOL/15461/18 200 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QA Selective  1 126/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Dipesh Pindoria

HMOL/08453/22 Flat 15, 33 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NB Selective  1 126/12/202728/11/2022 Miss Laura Liston

HMOL/08454/22 102 Clifford Road, Wembley, HA0 1AE Mandatory  3 5 926/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Mohsen Motahari

HMOL/08378/22 23 Midwood Close, London, NW2 6YL Mandatory  2 5 526/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Isaac Pondville LimitedFischer

HMOL/08405/22 77A Burrows Road, London, NW10 5SJ Selective  1 226/12/202728/11/2022 Allegr Franziska Lipanje

HMOL/08519/22 109 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PH Selective  3 126/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Seyed Rasoul Shahrestani

HMOL/08520/22 12 Links Road, London, NW2 7LE Mandatory  3 8 926/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Leandro LONDON4UROOMSDe Liete Camargo

HMOL/08521/22 GROUND FLOOR FLAT, 15 Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LJ Mandatory  1 4 526/12/202728/11/2022 GKR Properties Limited

HMOL/08626/22 90 Elthorne Road, London, NW9 8BL Mandatory  2 2 526/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Swarup Patel

HMOL/08263/22 Flat F, Warfield Yard, Warfield Road, London, NW10 5JY Selective  1 126/12/202728/11/2022 Ms Caroline Tindall

HMOL/09419/21 168 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Mandatory  3 4 526/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Cristian Miguel Pardo Orellana

HMOL/08939/22 73 Geary Road, London, NW10 1HJ Selective  2 126/12/202728/11/2022 Miss Taira Adil

HMOL/08950/22 Flat 2, 59 Nightingale Road, London, NW10 4RG Selective  2 126/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Allan Williams

HMOL/08951/22 181 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4NA Selective  3 126/12/202728/11/2022 Ms Lisa Macedo

HMOL/09227/21 16 Buddings Circle, Wembley, HA9 9EL Mandatory  2 5 526/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Shahjahan Afzal

HMOL/08702/22 37A Larch Road, London, NW2 6SG Selective  1 1 226/12/202728/11/2022 Mrs Samantha Parker

HMOL/08680/22 29 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Additional  2 426/12/202728/11/2022
HMOL/08686/22 110B Holland Road, London, NW10 5AY Selective  2 1 226/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Jonathan Fryer

HMOL/08687/22 Studio 1, 100 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PE Selective  1 1 126/12/202728/11/2022 Ms Asma Kazaz

HMOL/08689/22 Flat C, 100 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PE Selective  1 1 126/12/202728/11/2022 Ms Asma Kazaz

HMOL/08690/22 Flat A, 100 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PE Selective  1 1 126/12/202728/11/2022 Ms Asma Kazaz

HMOL/08691/22 11 Langton Road, London, NW2 6QF Selective  2 1 326/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Kamal Patel

HMOL/08692/22 4 Rusper Close, London, NW2 6QS Selective  1 1 126/12/202728/11/2022 Mrs Sheila Kilcoyne

HMOL/08696/22 34 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JE Mandatory  3 6 1026/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Ali Al-Shamry

HMOL/08698/22 31A Aldershot Road, London, NW6 7LF Selective  1 126/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Howard Stein

HMOL/08791/22 99 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1LH Mandatory  3 6 925/03/202828/11/2022 Mr Mohammed Sameer Khan

HMOL/08730/22 58 Dawpool Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7LB Mandatory  3 5 526/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Leandro London4URoomsDe Liete Camargo

HMOL/08700/22 1 Phillimore Gardens, London, NW10 3LL Mandatory  3 5 1026/12/202728/11/2022 Miss Venuse Chitsaz-Dastgerdi

HMOL/08760/22 Flat 6, 346 Stag Lane, London, NW9 9AG Additional  1 4 526/12/202728/11/2022 City Estates  (London) Limited

HMOL/08794/22 58 Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TB Additional  2 4 526/12/202728/11/2022 UK Achievers Home Ltd

HMOL/08796/22 147 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1LG Mandatory  2 6 726/12/202728/11/2022 Miss Samanta Tejera Andreu

HMOL/08798/22 Flat 3, 346 Stag Lane, London, NW9 9AG Additional  1 3 526/12/202728/11/2022 City Estates Limited

HMOL/08800/22 34A Newton Road, London, NW2 6PR Selective  1 126/12/202728/11/2022 Mrs Mary Monica Bowles

HMOL/08802/22 80 Whitmore Gardens, London, NW10 5HJ Mandatory  3 6 726/12/202728/11/2022 Miss Samanta Tejera Andreu

HMOL/08804/22 47 Sneyd Road, London, NW2 6AL Mandatory  3 5 526/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Stephen Hanbury

HMOL/08807/22 19 Links Road, London, NW2 7LE Additional  2 4 526/12/202728/11/2022 LONDON4U ROOMS

HMOL/08809/22 Maisonette, 173 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EQ Mandatory  3 3 826/12/202728/11/2022 Langdale Hills Properties Ltd

HMOL/08666/22 Flat 1, 16 Holland Road, London, NW10 5AU Mandatory  3 5 526/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Savvas Efthimiou

HMOL/08667/22 Flat 2, 16 Holland Road, London, NW10 5AU Selective  3 126/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Savvas Efthimiou

HMOL/08668/22 Flat 3, 16 Holland Road, London, NW10 5AU Selective  3 126/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Savvas Efthimiou

HMOL/08648/22 19A Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SS Selective  2 126/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Mohammad Fetanat Fard Haghyghy

HMOL/08649/22 19B Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SS Selective  2 126/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Mohammad Fetanat Fard Haghyghy

HMOL/08650/22 19C Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SS Selective  2 126/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Mohammad Fetanat Fard Haghyghy

HMOL/08651/22 19D Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SS Selective  2 126/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Mohammad Fetanat Fard Haghyghy

HMOL/08652/22 19E Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SS Selective  2 126/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Mohammad Fetanat Fard Haghyghy

HMOL/08653/22 19F Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SS Selective  2 126/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Mohammad Fetanat Fard Haghyghy

HMOL/08852/22 23 Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JR Mandatory  3 6 1026/12/202728/11/2022 80 RR  Property investment LTD

HMOL/08842/22 30 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Mandatory  2 5 526/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Malik Bashir

HMOL/08844/22 174A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JY Selective  1 126/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Shaun Keaveny

HMOL/08871/22 Flat B, 100 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PE Selective  1 126/12/202728/11/2022 Ms Asma Kazaz

HMOL/08874/22 Studio 2, 100 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PE Selective  1 126/12/202728/11/2022 Ms Asma Kazaz

HMOL/08876/22 32 Queenscourt, Wembley, HA9 7QU Mandatory  3 8 1026/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Yassir Salim

HMOL/12898/16 First Floor Flat, 81a Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LX Additional  2 3 526/12/202728/11/2022 Mrs Lidia Bokrezion

HMOL/02056/19 61 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RF Additional  3 3 526/12/202728/11/2022 Reading Residential Limited

HMOL/07569/17 159 Harley Road, London, NW10 8AY Mandatory  3 7 1026/12/202728/11/2022 Mr Rbee Mehmood

HMOL/07460/22 29 Bridge Road, London, NW10 9DG Mandatory  2 5 1014/11/202728/11/2022 AMPM Estates Ltd

HMOL/10435/21 149C Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AA Selective  1 127/12/202729/11/2022 Ms Lorraine McHugh

HMOL/09062/22 79A Larch Road, London, NW2 6SH Selective  1 1 302/01/202830/11/2022 Mr Gaetano Maddalena

HMOL/09041/22 13 Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 130/12/202702/12/2022 Mr Richard Blubuild.com LtdHennessy

HMOL/09068/22 218A Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Selective  1 130/12/202702/12/2022 Mr Sridhar Neptune Lettings LtdMandadi

HMOL/09087/22 66A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QA Selective  2 130/12/202702/12/2022 Ms Chrystalla Paphitis

HMOL/09088/22 54 Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DE Selective  3 130/12/202702/12/2022 Mr David Sumner

HMOL/08986/22 79B Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4HB Additional  1 3 530/12/202702/12/2022 Mr Henry Bell

HMOL/08987/22 7 Tatam Road, London, NW10 8HT Mandatory  3 6 1030/12/202702/12/2022 Star Factor (UK) Ltd

HMOL/07989/22 42 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UD Mandatory  3 5 730/12/202702/12/2022 Mrs Ann O'Malley

HMOL/08882/22 68 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PN Mandatory  2 6 1030/12/202702/12/2022 Empiric Estates Limited

HMOL/08861/22 8 Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JS Mandatory  3 6 1030/12/202702/12/2022 Abacus Estates (Kensal Rise) LTDCraig Norman

HMOL/08862/22 138 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AU Mandatory  3 15 1530/12/202702/12/2022 Miss Samanta Whiteway Homes LtdTejera Andreu

HMOL/08822/22 22 Cedar Lodge, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UL Selective  1 230/12/202702/12/2022 Mr Tarnim Saif Nensey

HMOL/08823/22 11A Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AE Selective  1 130/12/202702/12/2022 Mr Aslam Noor Mohamed

HMOL/08735/22 Carramore Court, 24 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PH Mandatory  2 7 1730/12/202702/12/2022 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/08866/22 19 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Additional  1 2 402/01/202805/12/2022 Ms Katie Allam

HMOL/08869/22 51 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7ET Mandatory  1 5 502/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Kostadin Todorov

HMOL/08870/22 3 Clifton Road, London, NW10 4RB Mandatory  3 7 1002/01/202805/12/2022 Samanta Tejera Andreu

HMOL/08872/22 43 Langton Road, London, NW2 6QF Selective  2 102/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/08846/22 Flat C, 64C Dyne Road, London, NW6 7DS Selective  3 102/01/202805/12/2022 Mrs Saba Qureshi

HMOL/06715/15 33A Olive Road, London, NW2 6UE Mandatory  2 4 402/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/08611/17 6 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DA Additional  3 8 1502/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Michael Phillips

HMOL/10031/21 219 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SB Mandatory  1 5 1002/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Kamlesh Halai

HMOL/15972/16 9 Chatsworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BE Mandatory  3 5 1202/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Thambirajah Mahalingam

HMOL/09054/22 22 Spezia Road, London, NW10 4QJ Selective  2 102/01/202805/12/2022 Mrs Rebecca Hill

HMOL/09057/22 Flat B, 34 Aberdeen Road, London, NW10 1LT Selective  2 1 102/01/202805/12/2022 Mrs Harshadaben Patel

HMOL/09058/22 77A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 1 202/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Sam Budin

HMOL/09059/22 12A Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 1 102/01/202805/12/2022 Mrs Hazel Rose Douglas

HMOL/09060/22 184B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JY Selective  1 102/01/202805/12/2022 Mrs Tali Atzmon

HMOL/09000/22 4 Bramston Road, London, NW10 5TU Selective  1 102/01/202805/12/2022 Woodfield Building Services Ltd

HMOL/09002/22 4A Bramston Road, London, NW10 5TU Selective  1 102/01/202805/12/2022 Woodfield Building Services Ltd

HMOL/09003/22 4B Bramston Road, London, NW10 5TU Selective  1 102/01/202805/12/2022 Woodfield Building Services Ltd

HMOL/09004/22 34 Rusper Close, London, NW2 6QS Selective  1 102/01/202805/12/2022 UK Property Agents

HMOL/09005/22 19 Langton Road, London, NW2 6QF Selective  2 202/01/202805/12/2022 Miss Wai Yue Au

HMOL/09009/22 83 Victor Road, London, NW10 5XB Selective  3 102/01/202805/12/2022 Mrs Carey English

HMOL/09012/22 14A Mortimer Road, Kensal Green, London, NW10 5QP Selective  1 102/01/202805/12/2022 Ms Nathaly Tavio

HMOL/08960/22 42 Paddocks (The), Wembley, HA9 9HH Mandatory  2 4 502/01/202805/12/2022 Miss Jayshree Shah

HMOL/08961/22 32 Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SN Mandatory  2 5 502/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Hansaraj Patel

HMOL/08963/22 9 Highwood Court, 112A High Street, London, NW10 4SL Selective  3 2 202/01/202805/12/2022 Mrs Victoria Keilthy

HMOL/08964/22 127B Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Additional  2 3 402/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Kevin Early

HMOL/08965/22 135 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NG Additional  3 4 402/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/08966/22 15B Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AE Additional  2 3 402/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/08968/22 14B Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BN Additional  1 3 402/01/202805/12/2022 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/08969/22 127 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EQ Mandatory  3 3 702/01/202805/12/2022 Rangarajan Venkatesan

HMOL/08972/22 65 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PS Mandatory  2 5 1002/01/202805/12/2022 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/08979/22 2 Gorefield Place, London, NW6 5FG Selective  1 202/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Emil  Aliev

HMOL/08935/22 12 Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Mandatory  3 8 502/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Afnan Al-allak

HMOL/09067/22 76C Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RX Selective  1 202/01/202805/12/2022 Ms Claudia Pospischek

HMOL/09069/22 FLAT 2, 76 Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QA Selective  3 1 202/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Samuel Draper

HMOL/09071/22 5 Chamberlayne Mansions, Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NA Selective  2 1 102/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Hisham Ahmed

HMOL/09072/22 6C Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  1 2 202/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Fatos Peja

HMOL/09077/22 13 Mayfields Close, Wembley, HA9 9PP Mandatory  2 2 502/01/202805/12/2022 Neptune Lettings Ltd

HMOL/09086/22 41B Wrentham Avenue, London, NW10 3HS Additional  2 3 502/01/202805/12/2022 Mr James Perkins

HMOL/14607/17 3 Gladstone Mews, London, NW6 7XX Mandatory  3 5 502/01/202805/12/2022 Ab- Flatmates

HMOL/13955/15 9 Union Road, Wembley, HA0 4AU Mandatory  1302/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Namus Khan

HMOL/11807/17 30 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Additional  3 13 1902/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Michael Phillips

HMOL/11812/17 69 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Additional  3 10 2002/01/202805/12/2022 Mr Michael Phillips

HMOL/05107/20 First and Second Floor, Flannery Cottage, Third Way, Wembley, HA9 0RZMandatory  3 6 531/10/202705/12/2022 Mr Paul Flannery

HMOL/09164/22 277A Kilburn Lane, Maida Hill, London, W9 3EG Mandatory  1 3 613/01/202809/12/2022 Mr John Gerald Acreage Property Management LimitedHiggins

HMOL/08983/22 33A Olive Road, London, NW2 6UE Mandatory  2 4 806/01/202809/12/2022 Westview Housing Ltd

HMOL/09013/22 11 Haycroft Gardens, London, NW10 3BJ Mandatory  2 8 1006/01/202809/12/2022 Miss Samanta WHITEWAY HOMES LTDTejera Andreu

HMOL/09016/22 41 Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TD Mandatory  3 5 506/01/202809/12/2022 Mr Shoaib Cheema

HMOL/08994/22 33 Meadow Way, Wembley, HA9 7LB Mandatory  3 6 1009/01/202812/12/2022 Star Factor (UK) Ltd

HMOL/08958/22 50 Bassingham Road, Wembley, HA0 4RL Mandatory  2 7 1009/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Meet Valand

HMOL/08958/22 50 Bassingham Road, Wembley, HA0 4RL Mandatory  2 7 1009/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Vel Estates LtdMurugan

HMOL/09194/22 Flat 1, 2 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Selective  2 1 309/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Murji Halai

HMOL/09195/22 Flat 2, 2 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Selective  2 1 209/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Murji Halai

HMOL/09196/22 66A College Road, London, NW10 5EX Selective  1 1 209/01/202812/12/2022 Mrs Luzia Maria Phillips-Czernin

HMOL/09197/22 First Floor Flat, 3A Cholmondeley Avenue, London, NW10 5XP Selective  1 1 309/01/202812/12/2022 Mr James Colley

HMOL/09199/22 63 Chartley Avenue, London, NW2 7QY Mandatory  2 6 509/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Ali Al-Shamry

HMOL/01977/17 45 Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5DA Mandatory  3 5 509/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Timothy Keating

HMOL/15068/16 911 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2RH Additional  3 4 709/01/202812/12/2022 Christine Lewis

HMOL/08241/22 87 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SH Additional  1 3 509/01/202812/12/2022 Ms Amma Frimpong-Manso

HMOL/08242/22 2 Warren Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7LH Mandatory  3 5 509/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/08001/22 143 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7TA Mandatory  3 2 509/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Imran Marble Sales & LettingsKhan

HMOL/09728/21 185A Cricklewood Broadway, Cricklewood, London, NW2 3HT Selective  3 109/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Bashir Jamal

HMOL/09729/21 185B Cricklewood Broadway, Cricklewood, London, NW2 3HT Selective  3 109/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Bashir Jamal

HMOL/09730/21 185C Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  3 109/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Bashir Jamal

HMOL/09201/22 171A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HY Selective  3 109/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Aly Esmail

HMOL/09204/22 171B Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HY Selective  3 109/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Aly Esmail

HMOL/09205/22 167C Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HY Selective  3 109/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Aly Esmail

HMOL/09206/22 167B Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HY Selective  2 109/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Aly Esmail

HMOL/09207/22 171C Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HY Selective  3 109/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Aly Esmail

HMOL/09213/22 58C Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Additional  2 3 509/01/202812/12/2022 Mrs Dana Brownridge

HMOL/09214/22 208A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Additional  1 3 309/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Ronak Mashru

HMOL/09218/22 28 Cedar Lodge, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UL Additional  1 2 409/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Adam Herman

HMOL/09233/22 183 Anson Road, London, NW2 4AU Mandatory  2 5 509/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Clayton Collis

HMOL/09237/22 16A Hoveden Road, London, NW2 3XD Selective  1 1 509/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Praneal Thakorlal

HMOL/09240/22 Flat 34, Prime House, 10 Banister Road, London, W10 4BH Selective  1 1 209/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Darryl Mckay

HMOL/09245/22 29 Watling Gardens, London, NW2 3UE Selective  8 209/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Pritesh Thakore

HMOL/09255/22 Flat 3, 33 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HS Selective  1 109/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Hon Weng Wong

HMOL/09284/22 Flat 3, 40 Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TB Selective  2 109/01/202812/12/2022 Bellman Property Group Limited

HMOL/09286/22 Flat 1, 40 Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TB Selective  1 109/01/202812/12/2022 Bellman Property Group Limited

HMOL/09287/22 Flat 2, 40 Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TB Selective  1 109/01/202812/12/2022 Bellman Property Group Limited

HMOL/09297/22 54 Kingsley Court, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5TY Additional  1 3 509/01/202812/12/2022 Hocroft Properties Limited

HMOL/09298/22 28A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PH Additional  2 3 509/01/202812/12/2022 Mr James Leary

HMOL/09299/22 29A Bramston Road, London, NW10 5TX Mandatory  3 8 1009/01/202812/12/2022 Ms Sarah Metcalfe

HMOL/09326/22 36B Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5DE Additional  2 3 509/01/202812/12/2022 Mrs Ffion Bogdanov

HMOL/08881/22 86 Castleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7QF Mandatory  1 5 409/01/202812/12/2022 Mr Meet Valand

HMOL/09355/22 3 THE LAURELS, Donnington Road, London, NW10 3QZ Additional  2 3 516/01/202815/12/2022 Mr Anqi Chen

HMOL/09356/22 34 Princes Court, Wembley, HA9 7JJ Mandatory  3 3 1016/01/202815/12/2022 Mr Isaias Medeiros

HMOL/15799/17 10 St Margarets Road, London, NW10 5PX Mandatory  3 6 1015/01/202818/12/2022 Brent Housing Limited

HMOL/08518/22 10 Adys Lawn, St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UE Additional  1 3 416/01/202819/12/2022 Bhavna ABAM Capital LTdSharma Johal

HMOL/10798/21 5B All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 5AL Selective  1 110/01/202719/12/2022 Mr Kennedy Hippolyte

HMOL/00106/22 Flat 6, 3A Furness Road, London, NW10 4QH Additional  2 3 514/02/202719/12/2022 Mr Ioannis Tsoukkas

HMOL/09496/22 204D Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BP Selective  1 1 216/01/202819/12/2022 Mr Joshua Sasto

HMOL/09497/22 48B Tennyson Road, London, NW6 7SA Selective  1 1 213/01/202819/12/2022 Ms Jo Richards

HMOL/09502/22 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0HZ Additional  416/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09503/22 635, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0SQ Additional  416/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09504/22 1542, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0SR Additional  416/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09505/22 552, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0SY Additional  416/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09506/22 1657, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0TA Additional  416/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09507/22 1074, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0TE Additional  416/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09508/22 616, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0SQ Additional  416/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09509/22 516, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0HZ Additional  416/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09510/22 558, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0SY Additional  416/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09511/22 785, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0TE Additional  516/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09512/22 483, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0TD Additional  516/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09513/22 683, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0TD Additional  516/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09514/22 783, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0TE Additional  516/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09515/22 583, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0TD Additional  516/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09516/22 385, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0TD Additional  516/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09517/22 569, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0SY Additional  516/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09518/22 769, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0SY Additional  516/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09519/22 169, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0SW Additional  516/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09520/22 1021, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0SQ Additional  516/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09521/22 485, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0TD Additional  516/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09522/22 1122, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0SQ Additional  516/01/202819/12/2022 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/09539/22 167A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HY Selective  2 116/01/202819/12/2022 Mr Aly Esmail

HMOL/10396/21 10 Lansdowne Grove, London, NW10 1PR Additional  1 3 516/01/202819/12/2022 Mr Michael Horgan

HMOL/09357/22 21 Logan Road, Wembley, HA9 8PY Additional  2 3 716/01/202819/12/2022 Mr Nasir Zaman

HMOL/09358/22 301 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5ND Mandatory  3 5 1016/01/202819/12/2022 Mr Renato Papa

HMOL/09359/22 1F Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UW Additional  1 2 316/01/202819/12/2022 Mr Michael Linton

HMOL/09372/22 Flat 5, 95 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RY Mandatory  1 3 516/01/202819/12/2022 Ms Vivien Barr

HMOL/09323/22 73 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Mandatory  1 3 516/01/202819/12/2022 Mr Zhuang Gsheng Lin

HMOL/09324/22 215 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HS Mandatory  3 5 716/01/202819/12/2022 Aadam Investments Limited

HMOL/09416/22 9 Berens Road, London, NW10 5DX Selective  2 116/01/202819/12/2022 Mr David O'Brien

HMOL/08739/22 9 Mulgrave Road, London, NW10 1BS Mandatory  2 5 726/12/202719/12/2022 Samanta Tejera Andreu

HMOL/09432/15 20 Mayfields, Wembley, HA9 9PS Mandatory  3 8 1016/01/202819/12/2022 Mr M Datsyuk

HMOL/05133/16 Flat A- E, 56 Crownhill Road, London, NW10 4EB Additional  816/01/202819/12/2022 Ms Orefena St John

HMOL/17364/16 42 St Georges Avenue, London, NW9 0JU Mandatory  3 6 522/01/202825/12/2022 Mr Hari Natha

HMOL/15854/17 75 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AH Mandatory  3 6 1022/01/202825/12/2022 Mrs Shakila Kanda

HMOL/09542/22 Flat 1, 42 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PH Additional  3 3 423/01/202826/12/2022 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/09543/22 113 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EN Mandatory  1 3 523/01/202826/12/2022 Mrs Esther Schneider

HMOL/09546/22 133 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1LG Mandatory  3 7 923/01/202826/12/2022 Mr Leonardo Alfrediani

HMOL/09553/22 48C Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JJ Selective  3 2 223/01/202826/12/2022 Mr Sheraz Mehmood

HMOL/09561/22 1 John Ratcliffe House, Chippenham Gardens, London, NW6 5LH Selective  1 1 123/01/202826/12/2022 Mr Justin Barrington

HMOL/09566/22 28 Sherrick Green Road, London, NW10 1LD Additional  2 3 523/01/202826/12/2022 Mr Mukesh Jethwa

HMOL/09567/22 115 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  1 1 123/01/202826/12/2022 Mr Eoin McGinley

HMOL/09584/22 8 Wiltern Court, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3TY Selective  1 123/01/202826/12/2022 Mr Tony Madigan

HMOL/09586/22 184A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JY Selective  3 123/01/202826/12/2022 Mrs Tali Atzmon

HMOL/09587/22 184C Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JY Selective  3 123/01/202826/12/2022 Mrs Tali Atzmon

HMOL/09588/22 184D Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JY Selective  3 123/01/202826/12/2022 Mrs Tali Atzmon

HMOL/09589/22 184E Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JY Selective  3 123/01/202826/12/2022 Mrs Tali Atzmon

HMOL/09590/22 184F Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JY Selective  3 123/01/202826/12/2022 Mr Tali Atzmon

HMOL/09616/22 92B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QA Selective  2 223/01/202826/12/2022 Miss Josephine Amankwah

HMOL/07972/22 22 MAPES HOUSE, Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TR Additional  2 3 528/11/202726/12/2022 R&F Alternative Investments

HMOL/16278/17 173 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EL Mandatory  3 8 1729/01/202801/01/2023 Touch International Properties Limited

HMOL/07715/20 Flat A, 35 Rosemead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EE Additional  3 4 502/02/202805/01/2023 Mr Martin Roundtree Real EstateFrydenson

HMOL/09617/22 161 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4QB Selective  2 106/02/202809/01/2023 Mr Rammah Taan

HMOL/00043/23 44 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BU Mandatory  2 5 506/02/202809/01/2023 Mrs Tiluck Bilan

HMOL/09592/22 45A Hiley Road, London, NW10 5PT Selective  1 106/02/202809/01/2023 Mr Quillon Larratt

HMOL/09598/22 23B Hiley Road, London, NW10 5PT Selective  2 106/02/202809/01/2023 Mrs Beth Whitworth

HMOL/01657/22 14 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TW Mandatory  3 5 918/04/202709/01/2023 Mr Praful Patel

HMOL/11122/20 63 ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BP Selective  1 106/02/202809/01/2023 Mr Andrew Riddell

HMOL/00051/23 79a Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JR Additional  3 7 1406/02/202809/01/2023 Dr Seyed Manafi

HMOL/00057/23 1 Keyes Road, London, NW2 3XB Mandatory  3 11 1106/02/202809/01/2023 Mr Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/00060/23 1 Owen Way, London, NW10 0UB Mandatory  3 6 1006/02/202809/01/2023 Altwood Housing Ltd

HMOL/00118/23 24 Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SD Selective  3 106/02/202809/01/2023 Mr Mark Sayfritz

HMOL/01486/18 129B Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  1 106/02/202809/01/2023 Mr Antonino Rallo

HMOL/04018/21 57 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TT Mandatory  3 10 731/05/202610/01/2023 Mrs Paramjit Sidhu

HMOL/09396/22 786 North Circular Road, London, NW2 7TD Mandatory  3 5 513/02/202813/01/2023 Miss Rafaela Cristina Doorflex LimitedSilva Graca

HMOL/15691/17 53 Hamilton Road, London, NW10 1NJ Mandatory  3 5 513/02/202816/01/2023 Villachase Limited

HMOL/17239/16 112 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EH Mandatory  3 6 1013/02/202816/01/2023 Villachase Ltd

HMOL/10571/18 31 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2AL Additional  2 3 413/02/202816/01/2023 Mr Dhirajlal Pattni

HMOL/09424/22 20 Sidmouth Road, London, NW2 5JX Additional  3 4 513/02/202816/01/2023 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/00097/23 233A Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BQ Selective  2 213/02/202816/01/2023 Mr Patrick Fisher

HMOL/00112/23 Flat 38, Josephine House, 10 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1EF Selective  1 113/02/202816/01/2023 Mr Adedapo Olagunju

HMOL/00125/23 19B Bramston Road, London, NW10 5TX Selective  1 113/02/202816/01/2023 Mr Mario Ioannides

HMOL/00061/23 14C Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PS Selective  1 113/02/202816/01/2023 Ms Carla Coroluppi

HMOL/00068/23 Flat 5, 750 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5DQ Selective  1 213/02/202816/01/2023 Mr Tony Alexander

HMOL/00069/23 Flat 16, 750 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5DQ Selective  1 113/02/202816/01/2023 Mr Tony Alexander

HMOL/00094/23 17C Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EU Selective  2 113/02/202816/01/2023 Ms Daria Sokolova

HMOL/00054/23 5 Orchid Mews, London, NW10 8GQ Additional  3 2 313/02/202816/01/2023 Mrs Vidya Viswanathan

HMOL/00055/23 16 Artisan Mews, Warfield Road, London, NW10 5GL Selective  3 113/02/202816/01/2023 Miss Kelly Eastwood

HMOL/00170/23 2A Bayford Road, London, NW10 5DN Additional  1 3 513/02/202816/01/2023 Atique Properties Limited

HMOL/00178/23 28 Dundonald Road, London, NW10 3HR Selective  3 113/02/202816/01/2023 Mrs Fiona Key

HMOL/00182/23 47A Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  3 213/02/202816/01/2023 Mr James Adam Hannah

HMOL/00196/23 32 Mulgrave Road, London, NW10 1BT Selective  2 113/02/202816/01/2023 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/00201/23 Flat 24, Prime House, 10 Banister Road, London, W10 4BH Selective  1 213/02/202816/01/2023 Cityzen Property Management

HMOL/00216/23 23 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JH Selective  1 113/02/202816/01/2023 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/00218/23 93B Hartland Road, London, NW6 6BH Selective  3 113/02/202816/01/2023 Mr Max Ascolani

HMOL/00242/23 33A St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Additional  2 3 513/02/202816/01/2023 Ms Sarah King

HMOL/00260/23 Flat 2, 106 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  3 113/02/202816/01/2023 Mr Bruce Gouveia

HMOL/00262/23 87a  Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HA Selective  1 113/02/202816/01/2023 Mrs Jennifer Boardman

HMOL/00265/23 7A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PN Selective  1 113/02/202816/01/2023 Miss Lucinda Tibbits

HMOL/00266/23 99A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TD Selective  1 113/02/202816/01/2023 Mr Philip Barnaby Hatch

HMOL/00267/23 17A Harvist Road, London, NW6 6EU Selective  1 113/02/202816/01/2023 Mr Maxime Makhoul

HMOL/00269/23 79 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EN Selective  2 113/02/202816/01/2023 Mr Jitendra Patel

HMOL/05518/22 Flat 2, Lorraine Lodge, 1A Streatley Road, London, NW6 7LJ Selective  1 113/02/202816/01/2023 Ms Jo Radcliffe

HMOL/09727/21 207A Watford Road, Harrow, HA1 3UA Mandatory  2 5 813/02/202816/01/2023 UKS Property Investment Ltd

HMOL/15462/17 64 Lancaster Road, London, NW10 1HA Mandatory  3 5 813/02/202816/01/2023 VillaChase Ltd

HMOL/15294/17 123 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2XB Mandatory  3 5 1013/02/202816/01/2023 Mr Ammar Monojir

HMOL/15300/17 10 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8ED Mandatory  3 5 513/02/202816/01/2023 Mr Shekhar Bharania

HMOL/10845/21 141B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Selective  1 113/02/202816/01/2023 Mr Vrej Abouchman Melkonian

HMOL/15362/16 75 Scott Road, Edgware, HA8 5QR Mandatory  3 2 513/02/202816/01/2023 Miss Cristina Morar

HMOL/07072/20 Flat 1, 95A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 115/02/202818/01/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/08295/21 41 Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SJ Additional  2 4 515/02/202818/01/2023 Mr Jon Cunningham

HMOL/02073/21 Flat 2, 95A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  4 120/02/202823/01/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/07699/22 51A Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PY Additional  1 3 521/11/202723/01/2023 Mrs Laura Bloom

HMOL/05113/20 Flat 5, 95A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 120/02/202823/01/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/08452/22 9 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DX Mandatory  2 6 1020/02/202823/01/2023 Rohail 80 RR Property investment limitedRazzaq

HMOL/03075/19 2 Warren Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7LH Mandatory  3 6 520/02/202823/01/2023 Mr Mohammad Amin

HMOL/00317/23 89B Burrows Road, London, NW10 5SJ Selective  2 120/02/202823/01/2023 Ms Nandana Thomas Coope

HMOL/00318/23 30 Kenneth Crescent, London, NW2 4PN Mandatory  3 7 1020/02/202823/01/2023 Mr Danut Savoaia

HMOL/00457/23 20 Gooseacre Lane, Harrow, HA3 0YA Mandatory  3 7 1020/02/202823/01/2023 Mr Gergo HGG Properties Ltd.Herold

HMOL/00424/23 12A Aldershot Road, London, NW6 7LG Selective  1 120/02/202823/01/2023 Mr Fraz Shahzad

HMOL/00278/23 146 Princes Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9JE Mandatory  3 2 620/02/202823/01/2023 Mrs Chandra Sanghani

HMOL/00282/23 21 Sonia Gardens, London, NW10 1AG Additional  2 3 520/02/202823/01/2023 Mr Nilesh Parmar

HMOL/06502/20 Flat 1, 91 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 120/02/202823/01/2023 Cobstar Ltd

HMOL/06465/20 Flat 7, 91 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 120/02/202823/01/2023 Cobstar Ltd

HMOL/03397/21 Flat 3, 95A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 120/02/202823/01/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/03404/21 Flat 4, 95A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 127/02/202823/01/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/03435/21 Flat 6, 95A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 120/02/202823/01/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/03436/21 Flat 7, 95A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 120/02/202823/01/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/03437/21 Flat 8, 95A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 120/02/202823/01/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/00129/23 Flat 1, 52 Heber Road, London, NW2 6AA Selective  1 120/02/202823/01/2023 Mr Michael Pase

HMOL/00152/23 8B Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EG Additional  1 2 405/03/202823/01/2023 Mr Raja Abdul Waheed

HMOL/14003/19 63 Fulwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LS Mandatory  2 4 523/02/202826/01/2023 Miss Amanda Parsons

HMOL/07291/21 21 Meadow Garth, Rooms 1 - 5, London, NW10 0SP Mandatory  2 5 513/09/202627/01/2023 Mr Solomon Kritzler

HMOL/00978/17 44 Sherrick Green Road, London, NW10 1LD Mandatory  3 1 524/02/202827/01/2023 Mr Jerzy Pietrzycki

HMOL/12863/17 1 Hampton Close, Kilburn, London, NW6 5LR Mandatory  3 6 1027/02/202830/01/2023 Mrs Nazma Mussa Nielsen

HMOL/00487/23 2 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LT Mandatory  2 5 527/02/202830/01/2023 Mr Muktar Rageh

HMOL/00557/23 Flat 11, 275 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 127/02/202830/01/2023 Mr Daniel Berkley

HMOL/01150/18 87 Herbert Gardens, London, NW10 3BH Mandatory  3 7 527/02/202830/01/2023 Shard Assets Ltd

HMOL/01212/18 218A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PB Mandatory  2 5 727/02/202830/01/2023 Mr Robert Mehmet

HMOL/15055/17 195 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9QS Mandatory  3 4 1027/02/202830/01/2023 Mr Kurji Devraj Patel

HMOL/08483/22 49 Douglas Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DS Mandatory  2 10 1027/02/202830/01/2023 Mr Sivaloganathan Murale

HMOL/00562/23 1A St Albans Road, London, NW10 8UG Selective  1 127/02/202830/01/2023 Mrs Larissa Clark

HMOL/00564/23 15 Braemar Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QW Mandatory  2 5 527/02/202830/01/2023 Mr Dilipkumar Morjaria

HMOL/00604/23 12 Windsor House, 18-24 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BP Additional  1 3 527/02/202830/01/2023 Mr James Dunne

HMOL/00607/23 9C Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 127/02/202830/01/2023 Mr Ben Bresler

HMOL/00609/23 102A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QA Selective  1 127/02/202830/01/2023 Ms Eva Blesky

HMOL/00613/23 24A College Road, London, NW10 5EP Selective  1 127/02/202830/01/2023 Mr Richard Holmes

HMOL/00624/23 Flat 1, 38A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  3 227/02/202830/01/2023 Mr Jason Lai

HMOL/00625/23 Flat 2, 38A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  3 127/02/202830/01/2023 Mr Jason Lai

HMOL/00626/23 Flat 3, 38A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  3 127/02/202830/01/2023 Mr Jason Lai

HMOL/00627/23 Flat 4, 38A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  3 127/02/202830/01/2023 Mr Jason Lai

HMOL/00628/23 Flat 5, 38A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  3 127/02/202830/01/2023 Mr Jason Lai

HMOL/00629/23 Flat 6, 38A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  3 127/02/202830/01/2023 Mr Jason Lai

HMOL/00631/23 1C Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5XA Additional  2 3 527/02/202830/01/2023 Mr Brent Sayder

HMOL/00638/23 38E Brondesbury Villas, Kilburn, London, NW6 6AB Selective  2 2 227/02/202830/01/2023 Mr Reynold D'Silva

HMOL/00669/23 37 Linden Avenue, London, NW10 5RL Selective  2 127/02/202830/01/2023 Miss Lisa Bellen

HMOL/00674/23 Flat 5, 166 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AX Additional  1 2 427/02/202830/01/2023 Mrs Tali Timsit -Josephon

HMOL/00676/23 58 Wrentham Avenue, London, NW10 3HG Selective  3 127/02/202830/01/2023 Ms Sister Sarah King-Turner

HMOL/00677/23 Flat 3, 97 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ER Selective  1 127/02/202830/01/2023 Ms Sarah Nixey

HMOL/00678/23 32 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Selective  3 227/02/202830/01/2023 Mr Mario Nicodemo

HMOL/00683/23 20D Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Selective  2 127/02/202830/01/2023 Mrs Karen Stuart

HMOL/15929/17 63 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LU Mandatory  3 6 627/02/202830/01/2023 Excellent Homes Ltd

HMOL/12993/15 34A Craven Park Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 4AB Mandatory  3 8 927/02/202830/01/2023 Mr P O'Brien

HMOL/09093/21 15A Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AH Mandatory  2 4 827/02/202830/01/2023 Mr John Thompson

HMOL/10931/16 183A East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3NE Mandatory  2 4 1004/03/202805/02/2023 Mr Fras Al-Drwesh

HMOL/00095/23 38A Douglas Road, London, NW6 7RP Selective  1 1 205/03/202806/02/2023 Ms Hee Sung Lim

HMOL/00064/23 7 Mascotts Close, London, NW2 6NS Mandatory  2 5 505/03/202806/02/2023 Mr Philip Supreme Lettings LtdGluck

HMOL/00153/23 8C Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EG Additional  1 2 405/03/202806/02/2023 Mr Raja Abdul Waheed

HMOL/00122/23 32D Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4HN Additional  2 3 505/03/202806/02/2023 Miss Lisa Rose Joffee

HMOL/08060/22 First Floor Flat, 98 Burrows Road, London, NW10 5SH Mandatory  2 5 505/03/202806/02/2023 Mr Luigi Borzi

HMOL/08792/22 56 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1RX Selective  1 105/03/202806/02/2023 Mrs Mary Bowles

HMOL/08719/22 31 The Circle, London, NW2 7QR Mandatory  3 6 705/03/202806/02/2023 Mr Nathan Eriemo

HMOL/10207/21 Flat 18, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Additional  5 3 420/12/202606/02/2023 Brent House Limited Wembley

HMOL/09098/22 FLAT 2, 103 High Street, Harlesden, London, NW10 4TS Mandatory  2 5 405/03/202806/02/2023 Mr Craig Norman

HMOL/09053/22 85A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  1 205/03/202806/02/2023 Mr Noor Jhaveri

HMOL/00829/23 Flat 5, 120 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FQ Selective  1 105/03/202806/02/2023 Mr Sam kil120 ltdRidgway

HMOL/00832/23 61 Blake Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PW Selective  2 105/03/202806/02/2023 Ms Katharine Hibbert

HMOL/00640/23 73B Dagmar Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DQ Additional  2 3 505/03/202806/02/2023 Mr Mukesh Halai

HMOL/00641/23 14 Brampton Grove, Wembley, HA9 9QU Mandatory  2 5 505/03/202806/02/2023 Mr Luke Whyte

HMOL/00654/23 51 College Road, London, NW10 5EL Selective  3 105/03/202806/02/2023 Mrs Laura Darling

HMOL/00630/23 4 Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JD Selective  3 105/03/202806/02/2023 Mr James Roscoe

HMOL/00103/17 315A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6BA Mandatory  3 6 905/03/202806/02/2023 Mr Zaid Al Juboori

HMOL/00719/23 56 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TW Mandatory  3 4 1005/03/202806/02/2023 Mr Wahid Chowdhury

HMOL/00720/23 156C High Road, London, NW10 2PB Mandatory  1 5 505/03/202806/02/2023 Mr Charles Margulies

HMOL/00721/23 156D High Road, London, NW10 2PB Mandatory  1 5 505/03/202806/02/2023 Mr Charles Margulies

HMOL/00744/23 32 College Road, London, NW10 5EP Selective  2 205/03/202806/02/2023 Mr Christopher Holland

HMOL/00805/23 2 Wordsworth House, Stafford Road, London, NW6 5YT Selective  2 205/03/202806/02/2023 Ms Katharine Hibbert

HMOL/00810/23 122 Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Additional  8 3 505/03/202806/02/2023 Mr Siu Fai Pun

HMOL/00818/23 33A Temple Road, London, NW2 6PJ Additional  1 2 405/03/202806/02/2023 Mr Alan John Jacobs

HMOL/00821/23 136 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JX Mandatory  3 6 1005/03/202806/02/2023 Mr Sebastian Odone

HMOL/00826/23 Flat 8, Bron Court, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AU Selective  3 105/03/202806/02/2023 Ms Dina Rana

HMOL/00915/23 8 Honeyman Close, London, NW6 7AZ Mandatory  3 8 1007/03/202808/02/2023 Whiteway Homes Limited

HMOL/17347/16 29 West Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RN Mandatory  3 2 1011/03/202812/02/2023 Mr Ranjiv Sharma

HMOL/00930/23 Flat 1, 750 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5DQ Additional  1 3 412/03/202813/02/2023 Mr Tony YW GU Residenital LimitedAlexander

HMOL/00835/23 36 Blake Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PW Additional  2 3 412/03/202813/02/2023 Ms Katharine Hibbert

HMOL/00843/23 35 Kingsway, Wembley, HA9 7QP Mandatory  3 7 1012/03/202813/02/2023 Kingsdown Residential

HMOL/00847/23 74 Warren Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7NJ Mandatory  3 6 1012/03/202813/02/2023 Miss Rafaela Cristina Silva Graca

HMOL/00849/23 79 Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BU Mandatory  2 5 1012/03/202813/02/2023 Mr Abdoullah Attamohamed

HMOL/00883/23 79B Larch Road, London, NW2 6SH Mandatory  3 4 512/03/202813/02/2023 Mr Gaetano Maddalena

HMOL/00891/23 12B West Ella Road, London, NW10 9PU Mandatory  2 5 512/03/202813/02/2023 Whiteway Homes Ltd

HMOL/00896/23 96B High Road, London, NW10 2PP Additional  2 3 412/03/202813/02/2023 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/00897/23 96A High Road, London, NW10 2PP Mandatory  2 3 512/03/202813/02/2023 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/00906/23 69 SEACOLE HOUSE, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  1 212/03/202813/02/2023 Ms Molyn Matthews

HMOL/00907/23 20A Furness Road, London, NW10 4QD Selective  2 112/03/202813/02/2023 Mr Ed Fletcher

HMOL/00911/23 Ground Floor Flat, 21 Hiley Road, London, NW10 5PT Selective  1 112/03/202813/02/2023 Mr Thomas Wynn

HMOL/00912/23 Second Floor Studio Flat, 62 Felixstowe Road, London, NW10 5SS Selective  3 112/03/202813/02/2023 Mr Alpesh Sevani

HMOL/00934/23 11 Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EL Mandatory  2 4 512/03/202813/02/2023 Mrs Tabassum Abbas

HMOL/00939/23 94B Mora Road, London, NW2 6TE Mandatory  2 5 512/03/202813/02/2023 Whiteway Homes Ltd

HMOL/00942/23 21B Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RA Selective  1 212/03/202813/02/2023 Mr Michael Economides

HMOL/00951/23 58B St Margarets Road, London, NW10 5PX Selective  2 112/03/202813/02/2023 Mrs Celine Quaghebeur

HMOL/00953/23 Flat 19, George House, Albert Road, London, NW6 5BR Selective  1 112/03/202813/02/2023 Mrs Olivia Absalom

HMOL/01027/23 121B Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DH Selective  2 212/03/202813/02/2023 Mr Jose Aller

HMOL/01030/23 23 Blackstone Road, London, NW2 6DA Selective  2 112/03/202813/02/2023 Mr Olawale  Kila

HMOL/01031/23 52A Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JJ Selective  1 112/03/202813/02/2023 Ms Karen Abbott

HMOL/01032/23 78 Thackeray House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NF Selective  1 112/03/202813/02/2023 Mr Adriatik Tresa

HMOL/01033/23 96 Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HL Selective  2 112/03/202813/02/2023 Mr Kevin Connolly

HMOL/01037/23 FLAT 1, 38 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  1 112/03/202813/02/2023 Miss Kendal Gaw

HMOL/16016/17 47 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DX Mandatory  3 7 512/03/202813/02/2023 Mr Jim and Mrs Winifred Potter

HMOL/01714/18 77 Warren Road, London, NW2 7NH Mandatory  3 9 812/03/202813/02/2023 Mrs Shanthi Jayalath Perera

HMOL/10649/21 20A Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Additional  1 3 512/03/202813/02/2023 Mr Russell Lerman

HMOL/00326/23 10 Uxendon Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RU Mandatory  2 7 1012/03/202813/02/2023 Mr Istvan Semperger

HMOL/00442/23 14A Station Road, London, NW10 4UE Additional  1 3 312/03/202813/02/2023 Miss Adetola Adetola Adebisi Ogundinu

HMOL/08607/17 41 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SA Mandatory  3 5 1012/03/202813/02/2023 Mr Fouad Fayez

HMOL/09321/22 56 Howard Road, London, NW2 6DR Mandatory  2 5 1009/01/202814/02/2023 Mr Hany Habashi

HMOL/01919/18 32 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DA Mandatory  3 14 1717/03/202818/02/2023 Mr Michael Phillips

HMOL/01685/18 1 Mulgrave Road, London, NW10 1BS Mandatory  3 5 918/03/202819/02/2023 Villachase Limited

HMOL/01868/18 268 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JT Mandatory  3 5 718/03/202819/02/2023 Mr Hamid Abootalebi

HMOL/14618/17 65 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PH Mandatory  3 4 518/03/202819/02/2023 Marble Sales & Lettings

HMOL/01959/18 325A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7PY Mandatory  4 2 618/03/202819/02/2023 Altenmark Limited

HMOL/01167/18 20 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SX Mandatory  3 13 2119/03/202820/02/2023 Mr Michael Phillips

HMOL/01859/17 7 Ancona Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 5YB Mandatory  3 9 1019/03/202820/02/2023 Mr Desmond Bishop

HMOL/01472/18 78 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AE Mandatory  2 10 1619/03/202820/02/2023 Mr M Phillips

HMOL/10316/21 44B Wendover Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 4RT Selective  1 119/03/202820/02/2023 Mr Miguel Drummond

HMOL/00748/18 16 James Avenue, London, NW2 4AJ Mandatory  2 7 1319/03/202820/02/2023 Mr M Phillips

HMOL/01106/23 13 Brenthurst Road, Willesden, London, NW10 2DX Mandatory  2 5 519/03/202820/02/2023 Mr Patrick McDonald

HMOL/01126/23 3 Lennox Gardens, London, NW10 1AA Mandatory  2 6 1014/03/202820/02/2023 App Estates Limited

HMOL/01130/23 33 Cruikshank House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  1 119/03/202820/02/2023 Mr Mehran Saeednia

HMOL/01133/23 63 O'Connor House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  3 119/03/202820/02/2023 Mr Paul Loughrey

HMOL/01147/23 Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0FT Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01166/23 145 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NQ Mandatory  3 5 519/03/202820/02/2023 Mrs Pathmasothy Sivakumar

HMOL/01290/23 Flat 422, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01204/23 Flat 806, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01208/23 Flat 6, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01209/23 Flat 106, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01210/23 Flat 206, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01211/23 Flat 205, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01213/23 Flat 306, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01214/23 Flat 322, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01215/23 Flat 323, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01216/23 Flat 406, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01218/23 Flat 423, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01219/23 Flat 506, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01220/23 Flat 522, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01221/23 Flat 523, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01222/23 Flat 606, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01223/23 Flat 622, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01224/23 Flat 623, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01225/23 Flat 706, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01226/23 Flat 722, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01227/23 Flat 723, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01228/23 Flat 820, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01229/23 Flat 821, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01230/23 Flat 914, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01231/23 Flat 915, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  519/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01232/23 Flat 5, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  1019/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01233/23 Flat 105, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  1019/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01234/23 Flat 204, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  1019/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01235/23 Flat 305, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  1019/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01236/23 Flat 405, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  1019/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01237/23 Flat 505, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  1019/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01238/23 Flat 605, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  1019/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01239/23 Flat 705, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  1019/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/01240/23 Flat 805, Scape House, Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0TF Additional  1019/03/202820/02/2023 Wembley UK Opco Ltd

HMOL/02614/17 115 Burnley RdLondon NW10 1EQ Mandatory  3 3 1022/04/202823/02/2023 Mr Rangarajan Venkatesan

HMOL/02438/18 436 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SP Mandatory  3 5 925/03/202826/02/2023 Mr Gerard O'Leary

HMOL/02351/18 36 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Mandatory  3 18 1726/03/202827/02/2023 Mr Michael Phillips

HMOL/01278/23 95 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DS Mandatory  3 6 1026/03/202827/02/2023 Mrs Salma Hadi Baker

HMOL/01342/23 50 West Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RS Mandatory  2 6 520/03/202827/02/2023 Mr Muntathr Kubah

HMOL/01343/23 98 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EH Selective  2 126/03/202827/02/2023 Mr Morteza Erfani

HMOL/01195/23 65A Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4EA Additional  2 3 526/03/202827/02/2023 Mr Shiraz D & M Properties (London) LtdDhanji

HMOL/01829/18 56 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0UJ Mandatory  3 3 526/03/202827/02/2023 Mr Kevin Leen

HMOL/00968/23 322A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Additional  2 2 426/03/202827/02/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/00848/23 20A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JD Mandatory  3 3 926/03/202827/02/2023 Mr Nicos Nicephoru

HMOL/00666/23 228 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Mandatory  1 10 1126/03/202827/02/2023 Live-in Guardians Limited

HMOL/01069/18 24 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SX Mandatory  4 13 2226/03/202827/02/2023 Mr M Phillips

HMOL/02086/18 22 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Additional  4 18 2026/03/202827/02/2023 Mr Michael Phillips

HMOL/01293/18 193 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EL Mandatory  3 9 1026/03/202827/02/2023 Mr Yasser Ajaz

HMOL/03350/18 130 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Mandatory  3 8 1022/04/202827/02/2023 Mr Noorallah Aubi

HMOL/01377/23 51A Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  1 126/03/202827/02/2023 Mr Raymond Scannell

HMOL/01397/23 48A Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5QN Selective  1 126/03/202827/02/2023 MR DAVID YUE

HMOL/01462/23 134B Brondesbury Park, London, NW2 5JP Mandatory  2 5 502/04/202827/02/2023 Ms Deborah Harding

HMOL/01481/18 219A Church Road, London, NW10 9EP Mandatory  3 6 1026/03/202827/02/2023 Mr Husam Jumaily

HMOL/10978/21 4 Chichester Road, London, NW6 5QN Mandatory  3 7 1217/01/202727/02/2023 Mr Costa Hadjiconstantinou

HMOL/00601/18 63 Chichele Road, London, London, NW2 3AN Additional  3 7 1401/04/202805/03/2023 Al Properties Ltd

HMOL/02658/18 47 The Ridgeway, London, NW9 0UB Mandatory  3 6 1001/04/202805/03/2023 Mr Kamal Jain

HMOL/02781/18 9 Doyle Gardens, London, NW10 3DB Mandatory  3 5 501/04/202805/03/2023 Mrs Valbai Arjan Patel

HMOL/09065/22 85B Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  2 202/04/202806/03/2023 Mr Noor Jhaveri

HMOL/02880/18 123 Brentfield Road, London, NW10 8HB Mandatory  2 7 702/04/202806/03/2023 Mr J Patel

HMOL/00718/23 88 Gresham Road, London, NW10 9BY Additional  1 3 405/03/202806/03/2023 Mr Adrian Burgering

HMOL/08264/22 Flat 1, 2 Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Additional  3 3 502/04/202806/03/2023 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/01493/23 3 Callcott Court, Callcott Road, London, NW6 7ED Additional  1 3 502/04/202806/03/2023 Miss Amber Murray

HMOL/01502/23 37 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  1 131/07/202806/03/2023 Mr Hussain Mahboob

HMOL/01505/23 4 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  1 102/04/202806/03/2023 Mr Hussain Maahboob

HMOL/01507/23 38 Leeland Way, Neasden, London, NW10 1SA Selective  1 102/04/202806/03/2023 MR HUSSAIN MAHBOOB

HMOL/01508/23 48 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1SB Selective  1 102/04/202806/03/2023 MR HUSSAIN MAHBOOB

HMOL/01628/23 18 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4TY Mandatory  2 6 1002/04/202806/03/2023 Mr Dipak Patel

HMOL/01629/23 62B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RA Additional  2 2 402/04/202806/03/2023 Mr Dushant Pandit

HMOL/01675/23 35E Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QP Additional  1 3 530/03/202806/03/2023 Ms Nurit Gildor

HMOL/09278/22 149 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HB Mandatory  2 4 602/04/202806/03/2023 Mr Craig Norman

HMOL/01733/23 FLAT 3, 48 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BT Additional  1 3 509/04/202813/03/2023 Mr Bilesh Joshi

HMOL/01742/23 17B Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BJ Additional  1 3 309/04/202813/03/2023 Ms Adebanke Adeyemo

HMOL/01752/23 827 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NJ Additional  3 4 816/04/202813/03/2023 Lionrule Limited

HMOL/01756/23 Flat 104, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01757/23 Flat 105, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01758/23 Flat 112, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01759/23 Flat 113, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01760/23 Flat 205, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  3 309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01761/23 Flat 206, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01762/23 Flat 214, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01763/23 Flat 215, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01769/23 Flat 305, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01770/23 Flat 306, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01771/23 Flat 314, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01772/23 Flat 315, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01773/23 Flat 405, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01774/23 Flat 406, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01775/23 Flat 414, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01776/23 Flat 415, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01777/23 Flat 505, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01778/23 Flat 506, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01779/23 Flat 514, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01780/23 Flat 515, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01781/23 Flat 605, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01782/23 Flat 606, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01783/23 Flat 614, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01784/23 Flat 615, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01785/23 Flat 705, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01786/23 Flat 706, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01787/23 Flat 714, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01788/23 Flat 715, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01789/23 Flat 805, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01790/23 Flat 806, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01791/23 Flat 814, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01792/23 Flat 815, A Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  309/04/202813/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01863/23 107A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SB Selective  1 109/04/202813/03/2023 Mr Michele Altomare

HMOL/01868/23 7A Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  2 109/04/202813/03/2023 Mr Bhavesh Patel

HMOL/01886/23 117 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XL Selective  1 209/04/202813/03/2023 Mrs Simone Mackie

HMOL/02842/22 19 Essex Road, London, NW10 9PE Mandatory  2 5 530/05/202713/03/2023 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/01656/22 70 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QB Mandatory  2 4 510/04/202814/03/2023 London4U Rooms Ltd

HMOL/03342/17 48 Hawthorn Road, London, NW10 2LU Mandatory  3 4 1014/04/202818/03/2023 Mr Christopher Jenkins

HMOL/00639/17 31 Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DL Mandatory  3 8 1016/04/202820/03/2023 Mr J Horgan

HMOL/01934/23 8 Olive Road, London, NW2 6DB Selective  1 116/04/202820/03/2023 Hamways Ltd

HMOL/01940/23 154 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RU Mandatory  3 8 1016/04/202820/03/2023 Abacus Estates (Kensal Rise) LTD

HMOL/01941/23 First Floor Flat, 132 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RT Selective  1 131/07/202820/03/2023 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/01947/23 8B Heber Road, London, NW2 6AA Selective  1 116/04/202820/03/2023 Mrs Ana Paillet

HMOL/01954/23 46A Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RS Additional  2 3 416/04/202820/03/2023 Mr Cyril Jones

HMOL/01956/23 12B Normanby Road, London, NW10 1BX Selective  3 116/04/202820/03/2023 Mrs Ana Paillet

HMOL/01963/23 Flat 329, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02002/23 Flat 420, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02003/23 Flat 421, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02004/23 Flat 428, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02005/23 Flat 429, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02006/23 Flat 520, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02007/23 Flat 521, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02008/23 Flat 528, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02009/23 Flat 529, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02010/23 Flat 620, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02011/23 Flat 621, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02012/23 Flat 628, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02013/23 Flat 629, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02014/23 Flat 720, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02015/23 Flat 721, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02119/23 Flat 728, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02120/23 Flat 729, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02121/23 Flat 820, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02122/23 Flat 821, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02123/23 Flat 828, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02124/23 Flat 829, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02125/23 Flat 901, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02126/23 Flat 902, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02127/23 Flat 909, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02128/23 Flat 910, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02129/23 Flat 1001, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02130/23 Flat 1002, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02131/23 Flat 1009, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02132/23 Flat 1010, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/03386/18 40 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RX Mandatory  3 7 1016/04/202820/03/2023 Alpine Lifestyle Investment Ltd

HMOL/00858/21 668 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QJ Mandatory  2 6 1029/03/202620/03/2023 Stef and Philips Limited

HMOL/01894/23 The Coach House, 24 Spezia Road, London, NW10 4QJ Selective  2 116/04/202820/03/2023 Miss Sue Barrett

HMOL/01793/23 Flat 118, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  416/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01794/23 Flat 127, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  416/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01795/23 Flat 119, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01796/23 Flat 126, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01797/23 Flat 220, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01798/23 Flat 221, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01799/23 Flat 228, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01800/23 Flat 229, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01801/23 Flat 320, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01802/23 Flat 321, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01803/23 Flat 328, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  516/04/202820/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/01478/18 21 Springwell Avenue, London, NW10 4HN Mandatory  3 7 1016/04/202820/03/2023 Mr Chris Ampofo

HMOL/13459/14 89 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SB Mandatory  3 6 1016/04/202820/03/2023 Mr Moammar Mahmud

HMOL/00928/17 Flat 2, 131 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EQ Mandatory  2 5 516/04/202820/03/2023 Mr Ashvin Dabasia

HMOL/17252/16 32 Paddock Road, London, NW2 7DL Mandatory  3 6 923/04/202822/03/2023 Mr Sean Cronin

HMOL/00816/23 63 Sudbury Court Drive, Harrow, HA1 3ST Mandatory  2 3 1020/04/202824/03/2023 Mr Harbeer Churchill Health CareDanga

HMOL/01112/23 7 Chapman Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0TG Mandatory  2 6 523/04/202827/03/2023 Mrs Vivian Mambo

HMOL/01128/23 First and Second Floor, 166A Church Road, London, NW10 9NH Mandatory  2 5 523/04/202827/03/2023 Mr Muhammad Jawad Abbasi

HMOL/01125/23 First and Second Floor, 164A Church Road, London, NW10 9NH Mandatory  2 5 523/04/202827/03/2023 Karore Portfolio Ltd

HMOL/02292/23 Flat 1, Lower Ground, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UUAdditional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02293/23 Flat 102, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02294/23 Flat 112, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02295/23 Flat 113, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02296/23 Flat 201, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02297/23 Flat 202, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02298/23 Flat 212, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02299/23 Flat 213, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02300/23 Flat 301, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02301/23 Flat 302, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02302/23 Flat 312, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02303/23 Flat 313, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02304/23 Flat 401, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02305/23 Flat 402, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02306/23 Flat 412, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02307/23 Flat 413, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02223/23 151 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 123/04/202827/03/2023 Daniel Tannen

HMOL/02337/23 Flat 2, Lower Ground, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UUAdditional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02338/23 Flat 6, Upper Ground, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UUAdditional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02339/23 Flat 7, Upper Ground, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UUAdditional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/01855/23 7 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7RL Mandatory  3 3 523/04/202827/03/2023 Miss Rafaela Cristina Silva Graca

HMOL/01501/23 640 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QJ Selective  2 123/04/202827/03/2023 Mr Maurice Moran

HMOL/08878/22 Flat 101, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02133/23 Flat 1101, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02134/23 Flat 1102, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02135/23 Flat 1109, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02136/23 Flat 1110, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02137/23 Flat 1201, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02138/23 Flat 1202, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02139/23 Flat 1209, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02140/23 Flat 1210, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02141/23 Flat 1301, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02142/23 Flat 1302, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02143/23 Flat 1309, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02144/23 Flat 1310, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02145/23 Flat 1401, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02146/23 Flat 1402, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02147/23 Flat 1409, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02148/23 Flat 1410, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02149/23 Flat 1501, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02150/23 Flat 1502, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02151/23 Flat 1509, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02152/23 Flat 1510, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02153/23 Flat 1601, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02154/23 Flat 1602, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02155/23 Flat 1701, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02156/23 Flat 1702, B Block, Grand Felda House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0EFAdditional  523/04/202827/03/2023 FIC Global Ltd

HMOL/02198/23 59B College Road, London, NW10 5EL Selective  1 123/04/202827/03/2023 Miss Ana Prado

HMOL/08873/23 Flat 1101, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/03362/18 14 Lennox Gardens, London, NW10 1AB Mandatory  3 7 1030/04/202803/04/2023 Mr Hari Natha

HMOL/03301/18 40 Crownhill Road, London, NW10 4EB Mandatory  3 8 1030/04/202803/04/2023 Mr Donald Dawkins

HMOL/06733/21 Flat 2, 9 Regent Street, London, NW10 5LG Selective  1 230/04/202803/04/2023 Mrs Yuiko Kato

HMOL/02374/23 Flat 1108, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02375/23 Flat 1109, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02376/23 Flat 1201, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02377/23 Flat 1202, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02378/23 Flat 1208, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02379/23 Flat 1209, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02380/23 Flat 1301, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02381/23 Flat 1302, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02382/23 Flat 1304, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02383/23 Flat 1305, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02384/23 Flat 1401, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02385/23 Flat 1402, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02386/23 Flat 1404, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02387/23 Flat 1405, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02388/23 Flat 1501, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02389/23 Flat 1502, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02390/23 Flat 1504, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02391/23 Flat 1505, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02392/23 Flat 1602, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02401/23 Flat 1603, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02402/23 Flat 1702, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02403/23 Flat 1703, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02308/23 Flat 501, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02309/23 Flat 502, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02311/23 Flat 512, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02312/23 Flat 513, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02313/23 Flat 601, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02314/23 Flat 602, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02315/23 Flat 612, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02316/23 Flat 613, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02317/23 Flat 701, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02318/23 Flat 702, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02319/23 Flat 712, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02320/23 Flat 713, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02321/23 Flat 801, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02322/23 Flat 802, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02323/23 Flat 812, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02324/23 Flat 813, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02325/23 Flat 901, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02326/23 Flat 902, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02327/23 Flat 908, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02328/23 Flat 909, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02330/23 Flat 1001, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02331/23 Flat 1002, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02332/23 Flat 1008, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02333/23 Flat 1009, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/02334/23 Flat 1102, Felda House, 575 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  9 530/04/202803/04/2023 FIC Management House PTE Ltd

HMOL/03640/17 44 Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TR Mandatory  3 5 701/05/202804/04/2023 Ms T O'Driscoll

HMOL/02922/18 141 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NU Mandatory  3 3 1006/05/202809/04/2023 Mr Murji Halai

HMOL/02636/23 84B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QY Mandatory  1 5 507/05/202810/04/2023 Mr Raheem Mohammed

HMOL/02625/23 54A Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LL Additional  1 2 407/05/202810/04/2023 Mrs Amanda Mohan

HMOL/04250/18 7 Eyhurst Close, London, NW2 7HP Mandatory  3 6 513/05/202816/04/2023 Mr Mukesh Hirani

HMOL/05181/22 65 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Additional  3 7 1414/05/202817/04/2023 Mr Michael Phillips

HMOL/01376/22 59A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Mandatory  2 6 914/05/202817/04/2023 Mr Ross Cheung

HMOL/02795/23 Flat 801, Merevale House, 1A Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0PL Additional  414/05/202817/04/2023 Vonder UK Ltd

HMOL/02797/23 Flat 1301, Merevale House, 1A Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0PL Additional  414/05/202817/04/2023 Vonder UK Ltd

HMOL/02803/23 Flat 903, Fridman House, 1E Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0PP Additional  414/05/202817/04/2023 Vonder UK Ltd

HMOL/02805/23 Flat 1103, Fridman House, 1E Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0PP Additional  414/05/202817/04/2023 Vonder UK Ltd

HMOL/02806/23 Flat 801, Fridman House, 1E Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0PP Additional  414/05/202817/04/2023 Vonder UK Ltd

HMOL/02808/23 Flat 1001, Fridman House, 1E Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0PP Additional  414/05/202817/04/2023 Vonder UK Ltd

HMOL/01844/18 10 Rockhall Road, London, NW2 6DT Mandatory  3 5 914/05/202817/04/2023 Akelius UK 12 Limited

HMOL/04123/18 32 The Ridgeway, London, NW9 0UA Mandatory  3 5 914/05/202817/04/2023 Mr James Monaghan

HMOL/01042/23 96 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5SN Selective  3 114/05/202817/04/2023 Miss Uche Opara

HMOL/05413/15 131 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LA Mandatory  3 5 1020/05/202823/04/2023 Mr W McGowan

HMOL/02855/23 12 Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 121/05/202824/04/2023 Mr Henry Breuer

HMOL/02921/23 26 Keswick Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7JH Mandatory  3 6 521/05/202824/04/2023 Mr Isaias Medeiros

HMOL/02924/23 33A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Additional  2 4 821/05/202824/04/2023 Mr Alan Annzee

HMOL/02973/23 Edinburgh House, 36-44 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8JP Mandatory  3 30 3021/05/202824/04/2023 Ad Hoc Property Management

HMOL/02974/23 7B Walm Lane, London, NW2 5SJ Mandatory  1 3 521/05/202824/04/2023 Whiteway Homes Ltd

HMOL/02747/23 24 Mountington Park Close, Harrow, HA3 0NW Mandatory  3 7 1021/05/202824/04/2023 Mr Ronildo Andrade

HMOL/14319/19 2 Bridge Road, London, NW10 9BX Mandatory  2 6 1019/07/202601/05/2023 Choice Homes

HMOL/02978/23 14 Mapesbury Court, 59 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PU Additional  1 3 528/05/202801/05/2023 Zoe Fox

HMOL/02983/23 118B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RT Additional  1 3 528/05/202801/05/2023 Mr Stephen  Aleck

HMOL/03010/23 96C Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Mandatory  2 5 528/05/202801/05/2023 Mr Anderson Rozario Letting & Management LtdRozario

HMOL/03014/23 44 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DX Mandatory  1 6 928/05/202801/05/2023 Mr Norotomo Maugi

HMOL/03048/23 Flat 30, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Additional  1 3 528/05/202801/05/2023 Ms Reham Al Buloushi

HMOL/03252/23 226, 49 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0PG Additional  404/06/202808/05/2023 QWR Properties E01 Limited

HMOL/03253/23 926, 49 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0PN Additional  504/06/202808/05/2023 QWR Properties E01 Limited

HMOL/03254/23 824, 49 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0PJ Additional  504/06/202808/05/2023 QWR Properties E01 Limited

HMOL/03272/23 510, 14 Wembley Park Boulevard, Wembley, HA9 0SL Additional  3 404/06/202808/05/2023 QWR Properties W06 Ltd

HMOL/03315/23 96B Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Additional  1 2 304/06/202808/05/2023 Mr Michel Santos

HMOL/03316/23 5 Highwood Court, 112A High Street, London, NW10 4SL Additional  3 3 504/06/202808/05/2023 Mr Nicholas Carpenter

HMOL/03428/23 59C Oaklands Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6DJ Mandatory  3 4 711/06/202815/05/2023 Mr Michel Zanon

HMOL/03484/23 62B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BS Additional  1 2 411/06/202815/05/2023 Mr Duncan Smith

HMOL/03586/23 831, 48 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0QR Additional  512/06/202816/05/2023 QWR Properties W03 Limited

HMOL/03587/23 931, 48 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0QR Additional  512/06/202816/05/2023 QWR Properties W03 Limited

HMOL/03590/23 Flat 55, Montana Building, Exhibition Way, Wembley, HA9 0FT Additional  3 412/06/202816/05/2023 Tipi Properties NW01 Ltd

HMOL/03596/23 13 Alto Apartments, Exhibition Way, Wembley, HA9 0GS Additional  3 412/06/202816/05/2023 Tipi Properties NW06 Ltd

HMOL/03593/23 7, MAPESBURY COURT, Shoot Up Hill, Cricklewood, London, NW2 3PUAdditional  1 2 418/06/202822/05/2023 Dr Zoe Fox

HMOL/03622/23 114 Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TX Mandatory  2 7 918/06/202822/05/2023 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/03624/23 13A High Road, London, NW10 2TE Additional  3 3 518/06/202822/05/2023 Mrs Susannah Jacobs

HMOL/03625/23 Flat 1, 109 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1HT Additional  1 3 318/06/202822/05/2023 Mr Raja Jameel Adil

HMOL/03537/23 125 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JH Mandatory  2 4 918/06/202822/05/2023 Mr Gessi Araujo

HMOL/03548/23 37B Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AE Additional  2 3 518/06/202822/05/2023 Mrs Helen Ioannides

HMOL/03550/23 Flat 2, 10 Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PT Additional  1 3 418/06/202822/05/2023 Mr Yoav Ben-Yoav

HMOL/03059/23 40 Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NU Mandatory  3 6 1018/06/202822/05/2023 Mr Nick Morrison

HMOL/02869/23 30 Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DN Mandatory  2 6 1018/06/202822/05/2023 Whiteway Homes Ltd

HMOL/02870/23 20 Ilmington Road, Harrow, HA3 0NH Mandatory  2 6 818/06/202822/05/2023 ABC Hillingdon LTD

HMOL/04383/22 166 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AR Mandatory  2 3 525/07/202722/05/2023 RGD Investments UK Ltd

HMOL/03675/23 Flat 245, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0SE Additional  518/06/202822/05/2023 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/03676/23 Flat 525, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0RY Additional  518/06/202822/05/2023 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/03678/23 Flat 626, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0RY Additional  518/06/202822/05/2023 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/03679/23 Flat 926, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0SA Additional  518/06/202822/05/2023 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/03680/23 Flat 425, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0RY Additional  518/06/202822/05/2023 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/03681/23 Flat 1325, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0SA Additional  518/06/202822/05/2023 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/03682/23 Flat 1404, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QU Additional  518/06/202822/05/2023 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/03683/23 Flat 426, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0RY Additional  518/06/202822/05/2023 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/03684/23 Flat 1402, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QU Additional  518/06/202822/05/2023 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/03685/23 Flat 1304, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QU Additional  518/06/202822/05/2023 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/03687/23 Flat 2202, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QW Additional  518/06/202822/05/2023 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/03154/23 59 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HE Mandatory  3 9 918/06/202822/05/2023 Mr Muhammad Umair Orchid Properties Management LimitedSiddiqui

HMOL/03726/17 6 Victoria Court, Wembley, HA9 6QJ Mandatory  3 5 618/06/202822/05/2023 Mr Mohammed Jawad

HMOL/02742/23 59A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NJ Mandatory  3 6 518/06/202822/05/2023 Mr Hifzul Samad

HMOL/04247/18 112 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Mandatory  3 2 518/06/202822/05/2023 Mr Mohammed Essa Afzal

HMOL/07367/20 20 Woodhill Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0LY Mandatory  2 5 1027/02/202826/05/2023 Global Care Kenton Ltd

HMOL/03639/18 16 Stafford Close, London, NW6 5TW Mandatory  3 4 525/06/202829/05/2023 Mr Kokkiong John Chan

HMOL/02725/22 27 The Dene, Wembley, HA9 7QS Mandatory  2 7 1125/06/202829/05/2023 Jawad Property and Development Ltd

HMOL/02711/23 74 Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RR Additional  2 4 525/06/202829/05/2023 Mrs Claudette Moore

HMOL/03862/23 11A Riffel Road, London, NW2 4NY Additional  1 2 525/06/202829/05/2023 Mr Keith Whelan

HMOL/03796/23 4 Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1SS Additional  1 2 425/06/202829/05/2023 Mr Steffen Wolfrum

HMOL/03801/23 Flat 727, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UP Additional  3 525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/03802/23 Flat 627, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UP Additional  3 525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/03803/23 Flat 427, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UL Additional  3 525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/03809/23 1304, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UE Additional  525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/03810/23 650, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/03812/23 547, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/03813/23 804, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/03815/23 849, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/03816/23 1604, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UF Additional  525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/03818/23 645, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/03819/23 549, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/03820/23 545, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/03821/23 1050, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UB Additional  525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/03822/23 950, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/03824/23 1228, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UE Additional  525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/03825/23 1729, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UF Additional  525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/03826/23 911, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/03828/23 1110, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UB Additional  525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/03829/23 928, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/03834/23 1828, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UF Additional  525/06/202829/05/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/03874/23  16 Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NH Mandatory  3 7 925/06/202829/05/2023 Mrs Mary Eileen O'Shea

HMOL/00310/18 193A High Road, London, NW10 2SB Additional  3 6 802/07/202829/05/2023 Mr Aslan Aslan

HMOL/04096/22 8 Wembley Way, Wembley, HA9 6JJ Mandatory  2 3 524/07/202829/05/2023 Mrs Shanta Patel

HMOL/05178/18 27 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TB Mandatory  3 6 725/06/202829/05/2023 ASK Patel Ltd

HMOL/05013/18 22 Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JS Mandatory  3 7 1025/06/202829/05/2023 Mr Raza Asghar

HMOL/03960/23 283, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0TD Additional  526/06/202830/05/2023 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/06599/18 73 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7JH Mandatory  3 5 1001/07/202804/06/2023 Mr Nadeem Choudry

HMOL/04026/23 2 Brentfield Close, London, NW10 0QJ Additional  2 4 502/07/202805/06/2023 Mr Abraham Spitzer

HMOL/04032/23 First Floor Flat, 10 Kenilworth Road, London, NW6 7HJ Additional  3 3 502/07/202805/06/2023 Mr Jeremy Phillips

HMOL/04035/23 65A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QR Mandatory  2 5 502/07/202805/06/2023 Mr Shafiq Mohammed

HMOL/04037/23 22 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QP Mandatory  3 7 1102/07/202805/06/2023 Intellimed Holding LtdJahan Mahmoodi

HMOL/04040/23 35 Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PL Additional  3 4 502/07/202805/06/2023 Mr Kevin Early

HMOL/04041/23 12 The Circle, London, NW2 7QS Mandatory  3 5 802/07/202805/06/2023 DoorFlex Limited

HMOL/03987/23 77 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PB Mandatory  3 5 502/07/202805/06/2023 Mr Anish Lathia

HMOL/03988/23 27 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JH Mandatory  3 6 1002/07/202805/06/2023 Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/04045/23 5 Oxgate Lane, London, NW2 7JG Mandatory  3 5 502/07/202805/06/2023 Eparema Limited

HMOL/02928/22 14 Oxgate Gardens, London, NW2 6EB Mandatory  2 2 502/07/202805/06/2023 Mr Mohammad Yaqub

HMOL/05511/17 70 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Mandatory  3 4 1002/07/202805/06/2023 Mrs Bushra Iftikhar

HMOL/02966/18 62 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AD Mandatory  3 20 2009/07/202812/06/2023 Mr M Phillips

HMOL/04118/23 66 CLARENDON COURT, Sidmouth Road, London, NW2 5HD Additional  1 3 509/07/202812/06/2023 Mr Robert Eker

HMOL/04121/23 19 Park Chase, Wembley, HA9 8EQ Mandatory  2 5 909/07/202812/06/2023 Mr Gessi Araujo

HMOL/04123/23 10 Sancroft Close, London, NW2 6NT Additional  2 4 509/07/202812/06/2023 Mr Chi Wong

HMOL/04128/23 175C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Additional  1 3 509/07/202812/06/2023 Mr Steven Breslaw

HMOL/04169/23 460 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SP Mandatory  3 7 509/07/202812/06/2023 Sky Blue Management Ltd

HMOL/04251/23 Flat 1, 10 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Additional  1 2 409/07/202812/06/2023 Mr Kishor Popat

HMOL/04270/23 168 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BD Mandatory  5 1009/07/202812/06/2023 Mr Ismail Llazani

HMOL/04289/23 41 Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RJ Mandatory  3 6 1009/07/202812/06/2023 Mr Peter Mitchell

HMOL/04246/23 3A Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Additional  1 3 409/07/202812/06/2023 Mr Ahkamel Islam

HMOL/04248/23 91 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9PQ Mandatory  2 5 509/07/202812/06/2023 Whiteway Homes Ltd

HMOL/07322/18 123 Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PS Mandatory  3 4 515/07/202818/06/2023 Mr Patrick Timlin

HMOL/01819/22 1 Olive Road, London, NW2 6BX Mandatory  2 7 1116/07/202819/06/2023 Mrs Sharon Levy

HMOL/04031/19 41 Trevelyan Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0RN Mandatory  2 6 1010/07/202819/06/2023 Mrs Radhaben Hirani

HMOL/06622/19 2A Donnington Road, London, NW10 3QN Mandatory  1 5 810/07/202819/06/2023 Sofsal Ltd

HMOL/06623/19 2 Donnington Road, London, NW10 3QN Mandatory  2 7 710/07/202819/06/2023 Sofsal Ltd

HMOL/04378/23 7 Vivian Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6RF Mandatory  3 5 516/07/202819/06/2023 Mrs Fan Zhu

HMOL/04383/23 13 Logan Road, Wembley, HA9 8PY Mandatory  2 3 516/07/202819/06/2023 Mr Harrison Aibangbee

HMOL/04399/23 68 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SA Mandatory  2 4 516/07/202819/06/2023 Mrs Maya Bowkett

HMOL/04404/23 13 Watling Gardens, London, NW2 3UE Mandatory  1 4 516/07/202819/06/2023 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/04407/23 7 Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BJ Mandatory  3 5 516/07/202819/06/2023 Mr Nicholas Hoffelner

HMOL/04421/23 3 Bridge Mews, Bridge Road, London, NW10 9AQ Additional  2 4 516/07/202819/06/2023 Choice Homes Management Ltd

HMOL/04423/23 4 Bridge Mews, Bridge Road, London, NW10 9AQ Additional  2 4 516/07/202819/06/2023 Westmark Ltd

HMOL/04426/23 152 Review Road, London, NW2 7BD Mandatory  3 6 1016/07/202819/06/2023 Ideal View Ltd

HMOL/04436/23 19 Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DL Mandatory  2 4 516/07/202819/06/2023 Mr Declan Meaney

HMOL/04306/23 4 Crediton Heights, 20 Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3EQ Mandatory  1 3 516/07/202819/06/2023 Mr Sohail Sarbuland

HMOL/01402/16 111 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NS Mandatory  2 3 516/07/202819/06/2023 Miss Lucy Shapiro

HMOL/02778/22 295 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QQ Mandatory  2 4 816/07/202819/06/2023 Miss Angie Marinou

HMOL/03234/22 132 Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Additional  2 4 516/07/202819/06/2023 Mr Juan Dols Perello

HMOL/03296/22 64D Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NR Additional  2 3 416/07/202819/06/2023 Mr Juan Dols Perello

HMOL/02413/21 39 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LQ Mandatory  3 8 716/07/202819/06/2023 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/04736/22 323 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0HY Mandatory  1 5 507/08/202826/06/2023 Mr Sameh Fahmy

HMOL/04171/23 Flat 32, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Additional  1 3 517/07/202826/06/2023 The Champs (UK) Limited

HMOL/04065/23 10F St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Additional  2 2 423/07/202826/06/2023 Mrs Arti Joshi

HMOL/01016/17 18 Limesdale Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5JA Mandatory  3 7 1023/07/202826/06/2023 Kairos Community Trust

HMOL/00096/23 60C Doyle Gardens, London, NW10 3DA Additional  2 3 323/07/202826/06/2023 Mr Kanji Vekaria

HMOL/04402/23 24 Danethorpe Road, Wembley, HA0 4RQ Mandatory  3 6 523/07/202826/06/2023 Mr Harcharan Singh Roopra

HMOL/02941/18 22 Rowley Close, Wembley, HA0 4HE Mandatory  3 5 723/07/202826/06/2023 Mr Safdar Khan

HMOL/07590/17 58 Chapman Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0TE Mandatory  3 5 1024/07/202827/06/2023 Mr W McGowan

HMOL/03196/23 19D Anson Road, London, NW2 3UX Additional  2 3 425/07/202828/06/2023 Ms Karmjit Kaur

HMOL/03197/23 12 Barn Hill, Wembley, HA9 9JX Mandatory  2 6 525/07/202828/06/2023 Mrs Patricia Urbinati

HMOL/04858/23 2 Baskerville Gardens, London, NW10 1PF Mandatory  3 3 1030/07/202803/07/2023 Mr Petros Demitre

HMOL/04860/23 10 Union Road, Wembley, HA0 4AU Mandatory  3 6 930/07/202803/07/2023 Mr Vipin Shah

HMOL/06270/22 41 St Michaels Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6SH Mandatory  3 11 1124/10/202703/07/2023 Mr Farid Nejad

HMOL/08487/22 36 Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JG Mandatory  2 5 527/02/202803/07/2023 Mr Ramji Bechar Kerai

HMOL/00171/22 24 Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AH Mandatory  2 7 514/02/202703/07/2023 Mr Afa Asefa

HMOL/01081/20 150 Herbert Gardens, London, NW10 3BP Selective  2 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mrs Priya Manji

HMOL/01475/19 8A Aberdeen Road, London, NW10 1LT Selective  3 131/07/202804/07/2023 Todd Cordery

HMOL/17252/18 142 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AT Selective  4 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mrs Diana Grundman

HMOL/17046/18 Ground Floor Rear, 42 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Inayat Ullah

HMOL/10996/18 2A Geary Road, London, NW10 1HG Selective  2 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mrs Hannah Sadka

HMOL/11181/18 2B Geary Road, London, NW10 1HG Selective  2 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mrs Hannah Sadka

HMOL/17019/18 338A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  3 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Rajnikant Shah

HMOL/01113/23 67 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EN Selective  2 131/07/202804/07/2023 Ms Vivien Stein

HMOL/10508/21 24 Ridley Road, London, NW10 5UA Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Dan Rodgers

HMOL/07191/18 58 Mayhew House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Mark Smith

HMOL/09489/18 94B Holland Road, London, NW10 5AY Selective  1 231/07/202804/07/2023 Miss Lucia Pieroni

HMOL/05433/23 39B Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  2 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mrs Renata Kolundzic

HMOL/05436/23 121A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NJ Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Martina Ryan

HMOL/05445/23 27A Cholmondeley Avenue, London, NW10 5XP Selective  2 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mrs Valbai Shamji Kanbi

HMOL/05451/23 143 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Selective  2 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Daniel Boyle

HMOL/05453/23 78A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Kanesalingam Vijayakanthan

HMOL/05491/23 22 Park View Road, London, NW10 1AL Selective  3 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mrs Anne Linehan

HMOL/05492/23 150C Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LY Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mrs Mindy Lobenstein

HMOL/05494/23 255 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr William G Howarth

HMOL/05496/23 59 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SB Mandatory  2 4 531/07/202804/07/2023 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/05545/23 8B Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DN Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mrs Gillian Sinclair

HMOL/05547/23 3 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Ms Kailas Patel

HMOL/05552/23 18 Aneurin Bevan Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 6EE Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Hitesh Premji

HMOL/05564/23 125B Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Luis Larranaga

HMOL/05565/23 7 Spezia Road, Willesden, London, NW10 4QJ Selective  1 231/07/202804/07/2023 Mr James Banbury

HMOL/05597/23 2 Wilment Court, Gladstone Parade, Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6JTSelective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mrs Sarah O'Sullivan

HMOL/05613/23 24 Baker Road, London, NW10 8UA Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Ms Ceri Walters

HMOL/05631/23 7 New Crescent Yard, London, NW10 8SJ Selective  3 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Bhaumik Patel

HMOL/05632/23 18 Gay Close, London, NW2 4PR Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mrs Ilana Machover

HMOL/08205/18 6 Birbeck House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NA Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Ben Pheazey

HMOL/16938/18 294B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Admir Tahiri

HMOL/07969/18 54 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1ER Selective  2 131/07/202804/07/2023 Miss Clare Missen

HMOL/14295/18 48 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EJ Selective  2 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mrs Hannah Sadka

HMOL/01659/15 14C Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AR Selective  3 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr W Fiedorczyk

HMOL/05270/19 83 Geary Road, London, NW10 1HJ Selective  2 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Chetan Chauhan

HMOL/16618/18 42A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  3 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Inayat Ullah

HMOL/00982/19 50A Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1JR Selective  2 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mrs Katja Parmar

HMOL/00914/19 94C Holland Road, London, NW10 5AY Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 LuciaLou LTD

HMOL/06413/18 75B Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JH Selective  2 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Simon Reynolds

HMOL/06416/18 3B Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JH Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Simon Reynolds

HMOL/15857/18 7A Radcliffe Avenue, London, NW10 5XU Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Ms Olumunmi Somefun

HMOL/05047/23 39D Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  1 231/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/05218/23 18A Craven Park, London, NW10 8TD Selective  3 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Noel Circleworth LimitedFanning

HMOL/07567/18 51A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  2 131/07/202804/07/2023 Ms Jennifer Dannenbaum

HMOL/03334/23 Flat 3, 167 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AU Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Montworth Limited

HMOL/03986/23 48B Springwell Avenue, London, NW10 4HP Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mrs Rebecca Nieto-Cross

HMOL/12692/18 55 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mr Jeremy Wayne

HMOL/17300/18 47 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  4 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mrs Diana Grundman

HMOL/04125/19 1 Haversham Lodge, Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Mrs Justyna Elwart

HMOL/08545/18 58 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1RX Selective  1 131/07/202804/07/2023 Dr Pankaj Amin

HMOL/01131/18 59 The Circle, London, NW2 7QR Mandatory  2 5 503/08/202807/07/2023 AMPM Estates Limited

HMOL/14329/18 107D Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5TY Selective  2 106/08/202810/07/2023 Ms Helen Goldward

HMOL/14268/18 107C Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5TY Selective  1 106/08/202810/07/2023 Ms Helen Goldward

HMOL/05810/18 48 Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NL Selective  2 106/08/202810/07/2023 Ms Barbara Douglas

HMOL/07758/18 32 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  3 106/08/202810/07/2023 Miss Aysegul Caymaz

HMOL/04956/23 Flat 1, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  406/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04957/23 Flat 2, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04958/23 Flat 4, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04959/23 Flat 5, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04960/23 Flat 8, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04961/23 Flat 9, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04963/23 Flat 12, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04964/23 Flat 13, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04965/23 Flat 18, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04966/23 Flat 19, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04967/23 Flat 22, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04968/23 Flat 23, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04969/23 Flat 26, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04970/23 Flat 27, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04971/23 Flat 32, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04972/23 Flat 33, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04973/23 Flat 38, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04974/23 Flat 39, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04975/23 Flat 48, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04976/23 Flat 49, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04977/23 Flat 54, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04978/23 Flat 55, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04979/23 Flat 64, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04980/23 Flat 65, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04981/23 Flat 70, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/15819/18 Flat 2, 112 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RS Selective  1 106/08/202810/07/2023 Moyvale Properties Limited

HMOL/15790/18 8C Jeymer Avenue, London, NW2 4PL Selective  1 106/08/202810/07/2023 Mr Hifzul Samad

HMOL/04396/23 Flat 189, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/06484/19 62A Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Selective  1 106/08/202810/07/2023 Mr Rajenda Pabari

HMOL/04046/23 65 Ballogie Avenue, Neasden, London, NW10 1SU Mandatory  2 4 506/08/202810/07/2023 UK Property Agents

HMOL/04016/23 57 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LU Mandatory  2 6 1002/07/202810/07/2023 Mr Suran Qutbi

HMOL/04982/23 Flat 71, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04984/23 Flat 80, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04985/23 Flat 81, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04986/23 Flat 86, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04987/23 Flat 87, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04988/23 Flat 102, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04989/23 Flat 103, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04990/23 Flat 118, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/04993/23 Flat 96, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  406/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/05003/23 Flat 119, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/05004/23 Flat 132, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/05005/23 Flat 133, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/05006/23 Flat 150, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/05007/23 Flat 151, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/05008/23 Flat 163, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/05009/23 Flat 164, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/05010/23 Flat 176, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/05011/23 Flat 177, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/05012/23 Flat 190, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/05013/23 Flat 201, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/05014/23 Flat 202, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/11993/18 44 Flexmore House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  1 106/08/202810/07/2023 Mr Erkan Samak

HMOL/05072/23  6 Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JS Additional  2 3 906/08/202810/07/2023 Mr Tariq Shafique

HMOL/05039/23 Flat 211, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  506/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/05085/23 Flat 1, 9 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  1 206/08/202810/07/2023 Mr Ketan Kotecha

HMOL/05094/23 59 The Circle, London, NW2 7QR Mandatory  3 6 1006/08/202810/07/2023 4MI Group Ltd

HMOL/01159/19 Flat 2, 94 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Selective  2 106/08/202810/07/2023 Mr Rafael Nieto

HMOL/07720/19 62 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Selective  2 106/08/202810/07/2023 Mr Rajendra Pabari

HMOL/03600/23 114B Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EE Selective  1 131/07/202810/07/2023 Mr Hitesh Premji

HMOL/03612/23 15 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  2 131/07/202810/07/2023 Mr Mazhar Hussain

HMOL/03617/23 18 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  2 131/07/202810/07/2023 Mr Mazhar Hussain

HMOL/03618/23 196 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AS Selective  2 131/07/202810/07/2023 Mr Mazhar Hussain

HMOL/03560/23 99B Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JJ Selective  2 131/07/202810/07/2023 Mr Robin Burrowes

HMOL/03536/23 43A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  2 131/07/202810/07/2023 Miss Kerina Ashok Premji

HMOL/09501/18 21 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 106/08/202810/07/2023 Mr Anshuman Saxena

HMOL/15444/18 8A Jeymer Avenue, London, NW2 4PL Selective  1 106/08/202810/07/2023 Mr Hifzul Samad

HMOL/15548/18 8B Jeymer Avenue, London, NW2 4PL Selective  1 106/08/202810/07/2023 Mr Hifzul Samad

HMOL/13286/18 170 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1JT Selective  2 106/08/202810/07/2023 Mrs Janet Cummins

HMOL/01132/23 39 Cruikshank House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  1 131/07/202810/07/2023 Miss Ellen Lockett

HMOL/13096/18 16A Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  3 106/08/202810/07/2023 Mr Mohammad Chaudhri

HMOL/17160/18 18 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RG Selective  1 106/08/202810/07/2023 Ms Joy Hughes

HMOL/17090/18 32 Grange Court, Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SH Selective  4 106/08/202810/07/2023 Mr Rajnikant Shah

HMOL/03878/23 16B Station Road, London, NW10 4UE Selective  1 131/07/202810/07/2023 Ms Claudia Borgna

HMOL/03849/23 77 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JH Selective  2 131/07/202810/07/2023 Mr Richard & Ekaterina Ferguson

HMOL/03855/23 17 Clifford Way, London, NW10 1AP Selective  2 131/07/202810/07/2023 Mr Kian Tan

HMOL/03794/23 106 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DX Selective  3 131/07/202810/07/2023 Mr Hardik Parikh

HMOL/13590/18 107E Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5TY Selective  2 106/08/202810/07/2023 Ms Helen Goldward

HMOL/09291/18 98 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  3 106/08/202810/07/2023 Mr Stephen Lynas

HMOL/02268/23 Flat 42, Helix Building, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UU Additional  406/08/202810/07/2023 Host Student Housing Management Ltd

HMOL/09276/18 77B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  1 213/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Eugenio Chiappetta

HMOL/09127/18 77A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Eugenio Chiappetta

HMOL/09135/18 8 Carlton Court, 2B Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NS Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mrs Vincenzina Mendola

HMOL/00460/19 7 Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Brian Collins

HMOL/09290/18 77C Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Eugenio Chiappetta

HMOL/00575/19 7A Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Brian Collins

HMOL/06482/22 410, 14 Wembley Park Boulevard, Wembley, HA9 0SL Additional  4 410/10/202717/07/2023 QWR Properties W06 Ltd

HMOL/06486/22 411, 14 Wembley Park Boulevard, Wembley, HA9 0SL Additional  3 410/10/202717/07/2023 QWR Properties W06 Ltd

HMOL/06487/22 904, 14 Wembley Park Boulevard, Wembley, HA9 0SN Additional  3 410/10/202717/07/2023 QWR Properties W06 Ltd

HMOL/06488/22 811, 14 Wembley Park Boulevard, Wembley, HA9 0SN Additional  3 410/10/202717/07/2023 QWR Properties W06 Ltd

HMOL/06491/22 114, 14 Wembley Park Boulevard, Wembley, HA9 0SL Additional  4 510/10/202717/07/2023 QWR Properties W06 Ltd

HMOL/06492/22 214, 14 Wembley Park Boulevard, Wembley, HA9 0SL Additional  4 510/10/202717/07/2023 QWR Properties W06 Ltd

HMOL/06493/22 104, 14 Wembley Park Boulevard, Wembley, HA9 0SL Additional  3 510/10/202717/07/2023 QWR Properties W06 Ltd

HMOL/05265/23 9 BLONDIN HOUSE, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NA Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Petru Lucuta

HMOL/05268/23 84 Thackeray House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NF Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Petru Lucuta

HMOL/05278/23 13 BLONDIN HOUSE, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NA Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Petru Lucuta

HMOL/05290/23 Ground Floor Flat A, 51 Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DT Selective  2 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Haresh Patel

HMOL/05297/23 15 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mrs Catherine Halion

HMOL/05299/23 25 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mrs Catherine Halion

HMOL/05300/23 First Floor Flat B, 51 Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DT Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Haresh Patel

HMOL/05302/23 118B Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Harilal Patel

HMOL/05304/23 118A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Harilal Patel

HMOL/05316/23 26B Park View Road, London, NW10 1AL Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Rishi RVB Properties LimitedBhanderi

HMOL/05317/23 26A Park View Road, London, NW10 1AL Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Rishi RVB Properties LimitedBhanderi

HMOL/05416/23 41 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  1 1 231/07/202817/07/2023 Mr John Hooper

HMOL/05422/23 6 Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 131/07/202817/07/2023 Mrs Amelia Fabrigas

HMOL/05389/23 48 Ballogie Avenue, London, NW10 1TA Selective  1 1 331/07/202817/07/2023 Mr Shamji Kanji Vekria

HMOL/05319/23 904 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TE Selective  3 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Suresh Varsani

HMOL/05340/23 First and Second Floor Maisonette, 78 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AESelective  2 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Kaneshalingam Vijayakanthan

HMOL/05361/23 84 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QJ Selective  1 213/08/202817/07/2023 Mrs Audrey Bomse

HMOL/05373/23 19A Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Eugenio Chiappetta

HMOL/05374/23 19E Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Eugenio Chiappetta

HMOL/05375/23 64B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Eugenio Chiappetta

HMOL/05376/23 18B St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SX Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Eugenio Chiappetta

HMOL/05326/23 97 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RW Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Adrian Barnes

HMOL/05387/23 130A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Additional  1 4 413/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Kunvarji Govind

HMOL/05391/23 75A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  2 1 431/07/202817/07/2023 Mr Devji Dabasia

HMOL/05392/23 75B Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  2 1 431/07/202817/07/2023 Mr Devji Dabasia

HMOL/05393/23 24B Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DP Selective  2 1 431/07/202817/07/2023 Mr Jeremy Lichtenfeld

HMOL/05394/23 2A Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 1 231/07/202817/07/2023 Mr John Hooper

HMOL/05395/23 2 Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 1 231/07/202817/07/2023 Mr John Hooper

HMOL/05396/23 5 Bermans Way, Neasden, London, NW10 1SD Selective  1 1 231/07/202817/07/2023 Mr John Hooper

HMOL/05397/23 7 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1SD Selective  1 1 231/07/202817/07/2023 Mr John Hooper

HMOL/05398/23 Flat 6, Metropolitan Court, 40 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  2 1 231/07/202817/07/2023 Ms Koral Anderson

HMOL/05399/23 95A Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RH Selective  1 1 231/07/202817/07/2023 Mr John Hooper

HMOL/05403/23 44 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  4 1 131/07/202817/07/2023 Mrs Sylvia Evans

HMOL/05404/23 Flat 16, Metropolitan Court, 40 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  3 1 231/07/202817/07/2023 Ms Camila Lunardon

HMOL/05405/23 82 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RW Selective  1 1 431/07/202817/07/2023 Mr Richard Hill

HMOL/06060/18 4 Carlton Court, 2A Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NS Selective  3 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mrs Corina Goetz

HMOL/05138/23 267A Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5JG Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/05140/23 267B Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5JG Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/05183/23 281B Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5JA Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Sunil NABLODGE LTDBadiani

HMOL/05219/23 18B Craven Park, London, NW10 8TD Selective  3 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Noel Circleworth LimitedFanning

HMOL/05259/23 68A Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4HA Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Petru Lucuta

HMOL/05261/23 68B Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4HA Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Petru Lucuta

HMOL/05212/23 51C Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LH Selective  2 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Charlie Gluckman

HMOL/05213/23 87B High Street, London, NW10 4NT Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Ashvin Shah

HMOL/05214/23 52B Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HH Selective  2 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Petru Lucuta

HMOL/07671/18 50A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PH Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr William Cleary

HMOL/00310/16 26 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JE Additional  3 5 1023/04/202817/07/2023 Goodies Properties Ltd

HMOL/04854/19 5A Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AD Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Miss Jane Bradley

HMOL/02017/19 Flat 3, 7 Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5XA Selective  2 113/08/202817/07/2023 Ms Joanna Pieters

HMOL/10696/18 17A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Suryakant Nanji Badiani

HMOL/04435/23 17 Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DL Mandatory  2 5 820/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Declan Meaney

HMOL/15799/18 86 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EH Selective  2 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Vishram Dabasia

HMOL/10902/18 Flat 4, 13A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/10906/18 Flat 5, 13A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/10914/18 Flat 6, 13A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/10796/18 60 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Ms Xiaohua Zhang

HMOL/10839/18 Flat 1, 13A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/10840/18 Flat 2, 13A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/10851/18 Flat 3, 13A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/06466/18 197B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4NA Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mrs Corina Goetz

HMOL/10731/18 17B Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 213/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Suryakant Nanji Badiani

HMOL/10733/18 17C Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Suryakant Nanji Badiani

HMOL/14488/19 540A North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SL Selective  2 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Alexander Moynihan

HMOL/02750/22 91B High Road, London, NW10 2SU Additional  3 3 430/05/202717/07/2023 Mr Russell Tenzer

HMOL/07959/18 186 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QA Selective  1 113/08/202817/07/2023 Mr Shivji Gopal

HMOL/08421/17 66 Chaplin Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5PN Mandatory  3 6 1013/08/202817/07/2023 Stef & Philips Limited

HMOL/01124/19 Flat 1, 101 High Street, London, NW10 4TS Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Patrick Doherty

HMOL/10736/18 19C Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 220/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Suryakant Nanji Badiani

HMOL/10741/18 19A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 220/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Suryakant Nanji Badiani

HMOL/06473/18 Flat 2, Edison Court, Avenue Road, London, NW10 4UG Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Milford Property Management Ltd

HMOL/06527/18 Flat 3, Edison Court, Avenue Road, London, NW10 4UG Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Milford property management

HMOL/10730/18 19B Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Suryakant Nanji Badiani

HMOL/13905/18 7B Lushington Road, London, NW10 5UX Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Stefan Vnuk

HMOL/04250/23 Flat 18, Canterbury House, Canterbury Road, London, NW6 5FR Additional  1 2 420/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Ji Hye Park

HMOL/12774/18 38D Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NS Selective  2 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Richard Serlin

HMOL/12868/18 15C Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 220/08/202824/07/2023 Shaya Properties Ltd

HMOL/02030/19 39A Bramston Road, London, NW10 5TX Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Arvin Kanji

HMOL/02552/19 Flat 2, 101 High Street, London, NW10 4TS Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Patrick Doherty

HMOL/03198/23 217B Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3SD Additional  2 3 531/07/202824/07/2023 Mr Adam Buzinin

HMOL/03195/23 59 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1LJ Selective  3 131/07/202824/07/2023 Mr Ian Elliott

HMOL/05568/23 Ground Floor Flat, 72 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PJ Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Surinder Channa

HMOL/05569/23 First Floor Rear Flat, 72 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PJ Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Surinder Channa

HMOL/05570/23 46A Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Ms Rivka Leah Nevies

HMOL/05571/23 First Floor Flat Front, 72 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PJ Selective  2 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Surinder Channa

HMOL/05572/23 45 Bryn House, Broadfields Way, London, NW10 1RF Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Mitesh Patel

HMOL/05573/23 96A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PR Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Martin Motiram

HMOL/05577/23 23 Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Narendra Mehta

HMOL/05579/23 Flat 2, 151 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LJ Selective  2 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mrs Sarah O'Sullivan

HMOL/05580/23 Flat 1, 151 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LJ Selective  2 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mrs Sarah O'Sullivan

HMOL/05581/23 Flat 3, 151 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LJ Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mrs Sarah O'Sullivan

HMOL/05582/23 Flat 4, 151 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LJ Selective  2 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mrs Sarah O'Sullivan

HMOL/05584/23 189C Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QS Selective  3 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Prakash Ramgulam

HMOL/08260/22 13 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NP Additional  1 3 420/08/202824/07/2023 Ms Gattis Cruikshank

HMOL/05604/23 21A Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Selective  2 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Tej Singh

HMOL/05607/23 21B Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Selective  2 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Tej Singh

HMOL/05610/23 59B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LH Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mrs Amarjit Singh

HMOL/03630/23 272A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  3 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mrs Bhavna Gill

HMOL/03762/22 8 Sudbury Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2LZ Mandatory  3 2 520/08/202824/07/2023 Urban Nest Investment LTD

HMOL/00932/23 30 Village Way, London, NW10 0LH Mandatory  2 7 912/03/202824/07/2023 Mr Slawomir Czarnocki

HMOL/05406/23 27 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NP Selective  1 1 131/07/202824/07/2023 Mr Andrew Hashemi

HMOL/05407/23 50 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UD Selective  1 1 231/07/202824/07/2023 Mrs Penelope Christoforou

HMOL/05425/23 116A Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AP Selective  1 1 231/07/202824/07/2023 Mrs Eileen Moore

HMOL/05426/23 23A Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Selective  1 1 231/07/202824/07/2023 Mrs Polly Emptage

HMOL/05427/23 50A St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UD Selective  2 1 231/07/202824/07/2023 Mrs Penelope Christoforou

HMOL/05428/23 11 CARTON HOUSE, Forbes Close, London, NW2 7EQ Selective  3 1 131/07/202824/07/2023 Mr Navinchandra Varsani

HMOL/05429/23 93 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RW Selective  2 1 231/07/202824/07/2023 Mr Navinchandra Varsani

HMOL/05500/23 73 Harley Road, London, NW10 8BA Selective  2 1 231/07/202824/07/2023 Miss Georgina Juma

HMOL/05506/23 38C Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NS Selective  2 1 231/07/202824/07/2023 Mr Martin Clitheroe

HMOL/05513/23 37A Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PB Selective  3 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Noel Thompson

HMOL/05521/23 2 Library Apartments, Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JA Selective  1 1 231/07/202824/07/2023 Ms Aisha Cahn

HMOL/05525/23 61 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 1 231/07/202824/07/2023 Mrs Musonda Kasonde

HMOL/05461/23 Flat 1, 280A High Road, London, NW10 2EY Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Ian McLachlan

HMOL/05462/23 278A High Road, London, NW10 2EY Selective  3 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05463/23 210A Villiers Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5PU Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05464/23 210B Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05466/23 13A Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QN Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05467/23 144A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05468/23 53 Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NB Selective  2 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05469/23 210A High Street, London, NW10 4SY Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Ahmad M Maaz

HMOL/05470/23 210B High Street, London, NW10 4SY Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Ahmad M Maaz

HMOL/05471/23 89A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BD Selective  2 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Surinder Channa

HMOL/05472/23 Flat 1, 274A High Road, London, NW10 2EY Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Surinder Channa

HMOL/05473/23 210C High Street, London, NW10 4SY Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Ahmad M Maaz

HMOL/05474/23 Flat 2, 274A High Road, London, NW10 2EY Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Surinder Channa

HMOL/05475/23 210D High Street, London, NW10 4SY Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Ahmad M Maaz

HMOL/05476/23 Flat 3, 274A High Road, London, NW10 2EY Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Surinder Channa

HMOL/05477/23 210E High Street, London, NW10 4SY Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Ahmad M Maaz

HMOL/05478/23 Flat 4, 274A High Road, London, NW10 2EY Selective  2 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Surinder Channa

HMOL/05479/23 210F High Street, London, NW10 4SY Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Ahmad M Maaz

HMOL/05480/23 42D Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05481/23 39 Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DR Selective  2 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mrs Ilaria CLAPIS

HMOL/05488/23 97A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NN Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Derrick Ward

HMOL/02445/21 245A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Additional  3 3 620/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Mohammad Naheed Randhawa

HMOL/06713/18 26A Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Ms Arora Laird-Parry

HMOL/03863/23 18B Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Selective  3 131/07/202824/07/2023 Alvin Properties Limited

HMOL/00637/19 Flat 3, 101 High Street, London, NW10 4TS Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Patrick Doherty

HMOL/02196/19 39B Bramston Road, London, NW10 5TX Selective  2 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Nanji Kanji

HMOL/07063/18 14B Ancona Road, London, NW10 5YA Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Ms Bridget O'Donnell

HMOL/13493/19 16A Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Selective  1 120/08/202824/07/2023 Mr Sam Osborne

HMOL/05080/23 7C Acland Road, London, NW2 5AX Selective  1 128/08/202828/07/2023 Mr Ketan Kotecha

HMOL/05184/23 281C Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5JA Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Sunil Nablodge LtdBadiani

HMOL/10564/18 14 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mrs Patricia Two

HMOL/08464/18 38B Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NS Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mrs Jayne Marks

HMOL/06579/23 40 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UD Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Keith Whelan

HMOL/06441/18 99A Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JJ Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Daniel Bellau

HMOL/05854/19 5 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RB Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mrs Seema Ahmed

HMOL/01008/19 536B North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SL Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Acropolis Property Developments Limited

HMOL/07831/18 63A Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PG Selective  1 227/08/202831/07/2023 Mr William Macky

HMOL/05869/23 FLAT 2, 29 High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  2 1 203/09/202831/07/2023 Mr Keith Whelan

HMOL/01460/19 536A North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SL Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 D&J Yianni Ltd

HMOL/07277/18 91 Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5TY Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Malcolm Two

HMOL/07333/18 14A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mrs Patricia Two

HMOL/03889/22 48 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8LA Mandatory  2 5 511/07/202731/07/2023 Mr Sanjay Kataria

HMOL/05768/23 20A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  2 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Naresh Mepani

HMOL/05772/23 114 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1RT Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Paul O Sullivan

HMOL/05651/23 Flat 8, 130 -132 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Martin Motiram

HMOL/05652/23 2 Albert House, Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05653/23 4 Albert House, Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05654/23 Ground Floor Flat, 125 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PS Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05656/23 Ground Floor Rear, 125 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PS Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05657/23 First Floor Front, 125 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PS Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05658/23 First Floor Rear, 125 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PS Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05659/23 Flat 1A, Bell Flats, 280-286 High Road, London, NW10 2EX Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05660/23 Flat 5, Bell Flats, 280-286 High Road, London, NW10 2EX Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05661/23 Flat 6, Bell Flats, 280-286 High Road, London, NW10 2EX Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05662/23 Flat 6A, Bell Flats, 280-286 High Road, London, NW10 2EX Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05663/23 Flat 10, Bell Flats, 280-286 High Road, London, NW10 2EX Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05664/23 Flat 13, Bell Flats, 280-286 High Road, London, NW10 2EX Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05665/23 Flat 14, Bell Flats, 280-286 High Road, London, NW10 2EX Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05688/23 88A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PR Mandatory  2 5 527/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Waheed AMWA Properties LtdAhmad

HMOL/05692/23 1A Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EY Selective  3 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr David Lightfoot

HMOL/05694/23 66 Gresham Road, London, NW10 9BY Mandatory  3 6 627/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Joshua Lehatzliach LimitedRumpler

HMOL/05702/23 Flat 11, Bell Flats, 280-286 High Road, London, NW10 2EX Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05703/23 36B High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05704/23 36C High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05705/23 36D High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05706/23 3 Albert House, Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kevin Motiram

HMOL/05707/23 96B Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PR Selective  2 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05708/23 96 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PR Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Kevin Motiram

HMOL/05714/23 51 ALFRED NUNN HOUSE, Chadwick Road, London, NW10 4DJ Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Ms Fiona Hartley

HMOL/05717/23 41A Osborne Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5DR Selective  3 127/08/202831/07/2023 Ms Judith Agoston

HMOL/05720/23 51 Warren Road, London, NW2 7LJ Selective  2 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Mahir Tawfig

HMOL/05728/23 Ground Floor Rear, 64 Oxgate Gardens, London, NW2 6EB Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Malcolm Diaglen Properties LtdTwo

HMOL/05729/23 94A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PR Selective  1 127/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Jatin Motiram

HMOL/05742/23 4C Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NS Selective  2 2 231/07/202831/07/2023 Mr Olov Jorgen Sundberg

HMOL/05743/23 37 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  1 1 231/07/202831/07/2023 Mr Cristian Bruseghini

HMOL/05744/23 Flat 1, 12 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  2 1 131/07/202831/07/2023 Mr Andreas Symeou

HMOL/05745/23 Flat 2, 12 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  2 1 131/07/202831/07/2023 Mr Andreas Symeou

HMOL/05747/23 Flat 3, 12 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  2 1 231/07/202831/07/2023 Mr Andreas Symeou

HMOL/05748/23 Flat 4, 12 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  2 1 231/07/202831/07/2023 Mr Andreas Symeou

HMOL/05749/23 Flat 5, 12 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  2 1 131/07/202831/07/2023 Mr Andreas Symeou

HMOL/05750/23 Flat 6, 12 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  1 1 131/07/202831/07/2023 Mr Andreas Symeou

HMOL/05752/23 Flat 7, 12 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  1 1 231/07/202831/07/2023 Mr Andreas Symeou

HMOL/05753/23 Flat 8, 12 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  1 1 231/07/202831/07/2023 Mr Andreas Symeou

HMOL/05754/23 24 WESTMEATH HOUSE, Brook Road, London, NW2 7DF Selective  1 1 331/07/202831/07/2023 Mr Gordon Garrad

HMOL/05755/23 33C Walm Lane, London, NW2 5SH Selective  2 1 227/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Nanalal Solani

HMOL/05756/23 33D Walm Lane, London, NW2 5SH Selective  1 1 227/08/202831/07/2023 Mr Nanalal Solani

HMOL/05757/23 138A High Road, London, NW10 2PJ Selective  2 1 231/07/202831/07/2023 Mr Ghanshyam Hirani

HMOL/05758/23 Flat 4, 2 Buxton Road, London, NW2 5BJ Selective  3 1 131/07/202831/07/2023 Mrs Kalpana Murthy

HMOL/05759/23 84C Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NT Selective  1 1 131/07/202831/07/2023 Miss Karmjit Kaur

HMOL/05760/23 20 Mapeshill Place, London, NW2 5LA Selective  1 1 431/07/202831/07/2023 Miss Karmjit Kaur

HMOL/05639/23 348C Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mrs Sarah Neasden SunbedsO'Sullivan

HMOL/03534/23 6 Spezia Road, London, NW10 4QJ Selective  2 128/08/202801/08/2023 Ms Wenda Harrison

HMOL/00635/23 16A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  2 1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Jason Lai

HMOL/00636/23 16B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  1 1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Jason Lai

HMOL/00637/23 48A Springwell Avenue, London, NW10 4HP Selective  1 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Oliver Aplin

HMOL/05388/23 Rose House, Brook Road, London, NW2 7FX Selective  2 1 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Richard Hennessy

HMOL/05960/23 6 Octavia Mews, London, NW2 5PZ Selective  2 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mrs Thomasina Sandys

HMOL/05961/23 8B Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AE Selective  1 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Marc Tallis

HMOL/05963/23 98D Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Selective  3 128/08/202801/08/2023 Ms Sue Mandelbaum

HMOL/05966/23 1 Fleetwood House, 90 Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NQ Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Hirani Real Estate Ltd

HMOL/05898/23 268A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mrs Sapna Chopra

HMOL/05900/23 3, BERKELEY COURT, Neasden Lane, Neasden, London, NW10 1PX Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mrs Arti Kothari

HMOL/05913/23 FLAT 1, 2B St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Selective  4 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr John Devine

HMOL/05916/23 268B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  2 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mrs Sapna Chopra

HMOL/05972/23 12 GIBRALTAR HOUSE, Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AH Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Costas Mouyiaris

HMOL/05975/23 41 Flexmore House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  4 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Sergio Xisto

HMOL/05980/23 140A High Road, London, NW10 2PJ Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Costas Mouyiaris

HMOL/05981/23 Flat 7, Metropolitan Court, 40 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  2 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Sean Meckin

HMOL/06128/23 61 Shepherds Walk, London, NW2 7BS Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Bernard McHugh

HMOL/06133/23 8 KATRINE COURT, Shobroke Close, London, NW2 6YU Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Miss Lucy Ocran

HMOL/06135/23 23B Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Giuseppe Franciosa

HMOL/06112/23 154B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NA Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr James David Warren

HMOL/06115/23 91 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7JH Selective  2 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Basheer Sultan

HMOL/06117/23 292 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HH Selective  2 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Michael Jackson

HMOL/06119/23 77A Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4HB Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Dr Elizabeth Lim

HMOL/06120/23 234B High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Amechi Okafor

HMOL/06125/23 17B Station Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 4UJ Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Harshadkumar Patel

HMOL/06353/23 103 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SB Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr John Hooper

HMOL/06354/23 45 Churchill Road, London, NW2 5ED Selective  2 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Manickavasagar Kirupananthan

HMOL/04861/23 3A Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NL Selective  1 1 228/08/202801/08/2023 Anjana Patel

HMOL/04862/23 3C Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NL Selective  1 1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Anjana Patel

HMOL/04863/23 78B Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AP Selective  1 1 228/08/202801/08/2023 Ellie O'Kelly

HMOL/04866/23 19D Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 2 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/04867/23 19E Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 2 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/04869/23 5A Tavistock Road, London, NW10 4NB Selective  1 1 331/07/202801/08/2023 Mr Petru Lucuta

HMOL/04870/23 45A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PG Selective  1 1 428/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Petru Lucuta

HMOL/04871/23 5B Tavistock Road, London, NW10 4NB Selective  2 1 428/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Petru Lucuta

HMOL/04872/23 52B Harley Road, London, NW10 8AX Selective  1 2 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Rajan Dabasia

HMOL/04873/23 18E Craven Park, London, NW10 8TD Selective  3 1 428/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Noel Fanning

HMOL/04874/23 13A Cholmondeley Avenue, London, NW10 5XP Selective  2 2 228/08/202801/08/2023 Ms Charlotte Le Rougetel

HMOL/04875/23 16 Nevilles Court, Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HG Selective  3 1 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mrs Caroline Mimnagh-Joseph

HMOL/04876/23 20 Brunel House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  1 1 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Petru Lucuta

HMOL/04877/23 155B Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Selective  1 1 428/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Petru Lucuta

HMOL/04878/23 18C Craven Park, London, NW10 8TD Selective  3 1 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Noel Fanning

HMOL/04879/23 18D Craven Park, London, NW10 8TD Selective  3 1 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Noel Fanning

HMOL/04717/23 Flat 1, Challenge House, Challenge Close, London, NW10 4BF Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Shiv Sharma

HMOL/02710/23 82A Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AP Additional  1 2 528/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Kanwal .H Shergill

HMOL/02629/23 135A Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/04719/23 Flat 3, Challenge House, Challenge Close, London, NW10 4BF Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Shiv Kumar Sharma

HMOL/04760/23 74 Seacole House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  4 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Firas Hirmiz

HMOL/04802/23 Flat 2, Southern Cross House, 30 Challenge Close, London, NW10 4BF Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Shiv Kumar Sharma

HMOL/04826/23 Flat 4, Challenge House, Challenge Close, London, NW10 4BF Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Shiv Kumar Sharma

HMOL/04827/23 Flat 5, Challenge House, Challenge Close, London, NW10 4BF Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Shiv Kumar Sharma

HMOL/04828/23 Flat 6, Challenge House, Challenge Close, London, NW10 4BF Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Shiv Kumar Sharma

HMOL/06358/23 13A Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LS Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Khalid Latif

HMOL/06375/23 8A Churchmead Road, London, NW10 2JX Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/02199/23 155A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4NA Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Matthew Smith

HMOL/07826/23 10 Broadfield Close, London, NW2 6NR Selective  2 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Mario Nicodemo

HMOL/01926/23 19C Honeywood Road, London, NW10 4UU Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Robert Eustace

HMOL/01890/23 103 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Hamways Ltd

HMOL/01883/23 84 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YN Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Priscilla Graham

HMOL/05101/23 Flat 2, 267 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5JG Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/05104/23 281A Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5JA Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Sunil NABLODGE LTDBadiani

HMOL/05122/23 Flat 3, 267 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5JG Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/05137/23 Flat 1, 267 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5JG Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/05078/23 Flat 7, Lotus House, 6 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JD Selective  1 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Sunil Parkview Properties LtdBadiani

HMOL/03202/23 75B Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HJ Selective  2 1 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Keith Oregan

HMOL/03205/23 103 Holland Road, London, NW10 5AT Selective  2 2 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Antonios Antoniou

HMOL/03207/23 56 Garvey House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  3 2 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr David Hill

HMOL/05089/23 Flat A, 279 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5JA Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/05048/23 Flat 3, Lotus House, 6 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JD Selective  1 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Sunil Parkview Properties LtdBadiani

HMOL/05063/23 Flat 4, Lotus House, 6 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JD Selective  1 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Sunil Parkview Properties LtdBadiani

HMOL/05065/23 Flat 6, Lotus House, 6 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JD Selective  1 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Sunil Parkview Properties LtdBadiani

HMOL/07279/23 30A Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BX Selective  1 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Alpesh Paleja

HMOL/05017/23 Flat B, 279 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5JA Selective  1 128/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/05025/23 Flat C, 279 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5JA Selective  1 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/05026/23 Flat D, 279 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5JA Selective  1 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/05028/23 Flat E, 279 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5JA Selective  1 228/08/202801/08/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/16424/18 16C Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  3 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Mohammad Chaudhri

HMOL/01099/15 10A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TS Selective  3 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Wojciech Fiedorczyk

HMOL/07675/18 135A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LY Selective  10 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mrs Ann Levinson

HMOL/07676/18 135B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LY Selective  10 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mrs Ann Levinson

HMOL/03200/23 4 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RX Selective  2 1 631/07/202807/08/2023 Mr Yogesh Patel

HMOL/06488/15 31 Runbury Circle, London, NW9 8RX Mandatory  3 3 903/09/202807/08/2023 Mr F Abraha

HMOL/04788/23 17A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SE Selective  1 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Shiv Sharma

HMOL/04789/23 17B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SE Selective  2 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Shiv Sharma

HMOL/04841/23 74 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Shiv Kumar Sharma

HMOL/03705/15 54A St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Selective  1 103/09/202807/08/2023 Miss Alexa Benfield

HMOL/01523/15 14B Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AR Selective  3 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr W Fiedorczyk

HMOL/01535/15 14A Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AR Selective  3 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Wojciech Fiedorczyk

HMOL/04491/19 21 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4QA Selective  1 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Wojciech Piotr Fiedorczyk

HMOL/04492/19 99 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4QB Selective  1 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Wojciech Piotr Fiedorczyk

HMOL/05927/23 58 Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5YE Selective  2 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Mohammad Suleman

HMOL/05929/23 53B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QR Selective  1 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Tariq Mahmood

HMOL/05931/23 36B Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Selective  1 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Tariq Mahmood

HMOL/05934/23 103 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NJ Selective  1 103/09/202807/08/2023 Dr Devendra Patel

HMOL/05893/23 15B Berkhamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DU Additional  2 2 603/09/202807/08/2023 Mrs Jigna Shah

HMOL/05947/23 42 Griffin Close, London, NW10 1LL Selective  1 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Baljinder Sidhu

HMOL/05941/23 16A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  1 103/09/202807/08/2023 Ms Anu Ahluwalia

HMOL/05942/23 Ground Floor Flat, 91 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5QB Selective  1 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Mitesh Kapadia

HMOL/05943/23 152 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SP Selective  1 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Mitesh Kapadia

HMOL/05944/23 24 Review Road, London, NW2 7BE Selective  2 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mrs Naina Khatri

HMOL/05945/23 26 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5ER Selective  2 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mrs Shyama Vara

HMOL/05852/23 104 Review Road, London, NW2 7BD Selective  3 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/05853/23 108A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DX Selective  2 1 203/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/05854/23 108B Burns Road, London, NW10 4DX Selective  2 1 403/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/05855/23 140 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AT Selective  1 1 303/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Suresh Gorasia

HMOL/05856/23 180 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AS Selective  1 1 303/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Kamlesh Shah

HMOL/05857/23 11 Baskerville Gardens, London, NW10 1PF Selective  1 1 203/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Vishal Patel

HMOL/05858/23 120A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PJ Selective  2 1 103/09/202807/08/2023 Ms Christine Button

HMOL/05859/23 78 ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BP Mandatory  1 3 403/09/202807/08/2023 Ms Janne Voutiras

HMOL/05861/23 Flat 2, 1 St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AN Selective  1 1 303/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Raju Patel

HMOL/05862/23 47 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Selective  1 1 303/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Raju Patel

HMOL/05864/23 6A Avenue Mansions, St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UG Selective  1 2 203/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Hhiran Karunaratna

HMOL/05865/23 10 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DY Selective  1 1 303/09/202807/08/2023 Mrs Leena Hazeldine

HMOL/05866/23 108A Mora Road, London, NW2 6TE Mandatory  2 4 503/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/05867/23 33A Villiers Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5PG Selective  1 1 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Keith Whelan

HMOL/05868/23 33 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PG Selective  1 1 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Keith Whelan

HMOL/05322/23 195C Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QS Selective  1 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Rumit Somaiya

HMOL/07356/18 37B Holland Road, London, NW10 5AH Selective  3 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mrs Petra Essink-Twiss

HMOL/11324/18 48 FLEXMORE HOUSE, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  1 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mrs Sophie Watts

HMOL/11521/18 16B Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  2 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mrs Lilian Chandwani

HMOL/10209/18 1A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LH Selective  1 103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr Antonio Cirillo Loffredo

HMOL/13628/14 101B Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EG Selective  103/09/202807/08/2023 Mr C  Mouyiaris

HMOL/10360/18 1B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LH Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Ms Angela Signorastri

HMOL/09412/18 69 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Parkinson Farr Estate Agents

HMOL/05335/23 195B Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QS Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Ms Diana Howard

HMOL/05946/23 100C Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PJ Selective 10/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Manoj Bharwani

HMOL/05950/23 100B Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PJ Selective 10/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Manoj Bharwani

HMOL/05969/23 87C Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LR Selective  2 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Susana Amaral

HMOL/05939/23 100A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PJ Additional  1 3 510/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Manoj M Squared London LtdBharwani

HMOL/06073/23 73 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Prinal Patel

HMOL/06074/23 Flat 4, 5 (5C) Caple Road, London, NW10 8AB Selective  2 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Prinal Patel

HMOL/06075/23 11 The Elms, Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AA Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Prinal Patel

HMOL/06076/23 6E Churchmead Road, London, NW10 2JX Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Prinal Patel

HMOL/06077/23 20A Station Parade, London, NW2 4NH Selective  2 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Chhotabhai Mistry

HMOL/05986/23 131 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SR Selective  2 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Daniel O'Sullivan

HMOL/05990/23 90A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EN Selective  2 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Winifred Potter

HMOL/05993/23 16 KEIR HARDIE HOUSE, Marian Way, London, NW10 4BT Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Ms Melanie Busby

HMOL/05994/23 129 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PS Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Devshi Hirani

HMOL/05995/23 85 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7JH Selective  2 110/09/202814/08/2023 Miss Mary Rock

HMOL/06011/23 134 Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JP Selective  3 110/09/202814/08/2023 Home UK (New) Ltd

HMOL/06013/23 97 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Karl Letterbox London Properties LtdParkinson

HMOL/06033/23 2 Cassandra Court, 36 Station Parade, London, NW2 4NX Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Paul Letterbox London Properties LtdFarr

HMOL/06039/23 Flat 1, 8 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Rivka Leah Nevies

HMOL/06040/23 Flat 2, 8 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Rivka Leah Nevies

HMOL/06041/23 Flat 3, 8 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Rivka Leah Nevies

HMOL/06042/23 93 Griffin Close, London, NW10 1LN Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Baljinder Sidhu

HMOL/06043/23 Flat 4, 8 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Rivka Leah Nevies

HMOL/06044/23 Flat 5, 8 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Rivka Leah Nevies

HMOL/06045/23 Flat 8, 8 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Rivka Leah Nevies

HMOL/06046/23 Flat 9, 8 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Rivka Leah Nevies

HMOL/06047/23 Flat 6, 8 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Rivka Leah Nevies

HMOL/06048/23 Flat 7, 8 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Rivka Leah Nevies

HMOL/06049/23 Flat 10, 8 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Rivka Leah Nevies

HMOL/06050/23 Flat 11, 8 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Rivka Leah Nevies

HMOL/06052/23 Flat 12, 8 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Rivka Leah Nevies

HMOL/06053/23 Flat 13, 8 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Rivka Leah Nevies

HMOL/06055/23 343 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5ND Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Jack Kessler

HMOL/06061/23 10A Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PT Additional  2 3 410/09/202814/08/2023 Yoav Ben-Yoav

HMOL/06067/23 1 Albert House, Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Sanjay Motiram

HMOL/06068/23 15B Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5DX Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Ms Nardia Chowdhary

HMOL/06069/23 94B Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PR Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Ms Monica Motiram

HMOL/06070/23 26 Baskerville Gardens, London, NW10 1PF Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Ms Monica Motiram

HMOL/06071/23 67 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DG Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Wartan Janickian

HMOL/10507/19 42A Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PH Selective  2 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Marcel Schembri

HMOL/21248/15 25 Kingsley Court, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5TR Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Letterbox London Properties Ltd

HMOL/06196/23 172B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QA Selective  1 1 210/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Dinker Varsani

HMOL/06197/23 19A High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  3 2 210/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Bharti Kerai

HMOL/06198/23 21A Lushington Road, London, NW10 5UX Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Nick Coates

HMOL/06200/23 30, NEVILLES COURT, Dollis Hill Lane, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6HGMandatory  1 3 510/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Gerald Garfen

HMOL/06201/23 15 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RS Selective  1 1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Stephen R.G. Sturman

HMOL/06202/23 417 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NG Selective  1 1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Noreen O'Reilly

HMOL/06203/23 11A Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 1 210/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Noreen O'Reilly

HMOL/06204/23 417A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NG Selective  1 1 210/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Noreen O'Reilly

HMOL/06205/23 16A St Johns Avenue, Harlesden, London, NW10 4EE Selective  2 1 210/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Matthew Jennings

HMOL/06206/23 103B Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JJ Selective  2 2 210/09/202814/08/2023 Mrs Susie Simkins

HMOL/06207/23 68 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Rajendra Vishram

HMOL/06208/23 2, CORNMOW DRIVE, Lancaster Road, Willesden, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 1 210/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Mostaque Ahmed

HMOL/06209/23 42B Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NS Selective  1 1 210/09/202814/08/2023 Miss Michelle Stern

HMOL/06210/23 Flat 2, 30 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  3 1 210/09/202814/08/2023 Mr George Friend

HMOL/06211/23 Flat 4, Amoro Court, 61 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SH Selective  4 1 210/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Nayan Gami

HMOL/06213/23 26C St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AP Selective  1 1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Miss Rachel Middleton

HMOL/16677/18 63 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PH Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Mohammed Nadim Khan

HMOL/16486/18 57 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PH Selective  2 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr Mohammed Nadim Khan

HMOL/00065/15 Ground Floor, 3 Grove Road, London, NW2 5TB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Byview Investments

HMOL/00115/15 3B Grove Road, London, NW2 5TB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Byview Investments

HMOL/01366/16 14B Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DN Selective  0 110/09/202814/08/2023 Ms N Patel

HMOL/09881/18 77 Cornmow Drive, Lancaster Road, Willesden, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Parkinson farr

HMOL/09673/18 38 Cornmow Drive, Lancaster Road, Willesden, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Parkinson farr

HMOL/05603/15 170A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr K Parkinson

HMOL/11923/15 105A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Selective  2 210/09/202814/08/2023 Parkinsonfarr Estate Agents

HMOL/11963/15 1 Kingsley Court, 81 - 87 St Pauls Avenue, London NW2 5TH Selective  5 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr P Farr

HMOL/11990/15 80A Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EE Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Mr K Parkinson

HMOL/04184/19 36A Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AH Selective  1 110/09/202814/08/2023 Gleesk Property Co Ltd

HMOL/04208/19 36B Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AH Selective  2 110/09/202814/08/2023 Gleesk Property Co Ltd

HMOL/05811/22 22 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RX Additional  2 3 512/09/202715/08/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/02284/20 171 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EL Mandatory  3 12 1003/08/202616/08/2023 Mr Haseeb Aslam

HMOL/10995/18 6 Holland House, 1 Holland Road, London, NW10 5AG Selective  1 217/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Paul Weldon

HMOL/05992/23 24C Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AP Selective  2 110/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Costas Mouyiaris

HMOL/06220/23 107D Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BH Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Timothy Hindburn Properties LimitedSumpter

HMOL/06221/23 First Floor Flat, 109 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BH Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Timothy Hindburn Properties LimitedSumpter

HMOL/06224/23 20B Station Parade, London, NW2 4NH Selective  2 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Chhotabhai Mistry

HMOL/06225/23 8 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RG Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mrs Heral Patel

HMOL/06226/23 121 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PL Selective  2 117/09/202821/08/2023 Ms Aliah Nafis

HMOL/06227/23 279A High Road, London, NW10 2JY Selective  2 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Shahid Samnakay

HMOL/06228/23 141 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SR Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Shashikant Khatri

HMOL/06229/23 149 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SR Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Shashikant Khatri

HMOL/06230/23 35 Mackenzie House, Ainsworth Close, Neasden, London, NW2 7EH Selective  2 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Shashikant Khatri

HMOL/06231/23 15D Regency Mews, London, NW10 2SA Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr John Hussein

HMOL/06233/23 268 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HB Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr John Hussein

HMOL/06234/23 270 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HB Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr John Hussein

HMOL/06235/23 161A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SR Selective  2 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mrs Reena Singh

HMOL/06236/23 36B Belton Road, London, NW2 5PE Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mrs Reena Singh

HMOL/06127/23 17A Station Road, London, NW10 4UJ Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Harshadkumar Patel

HMOL/06245/23 216A High Street, London, NW10 4SY Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Ahmad Maaz

HMOL/06246/23 216B High Street, London, NW10 4SY Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Ahmad Maaz

HMOL/06247/23 216C High Street, London, NW10 4SY Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Ahmad Maaz

HMOL/06248/23 52A High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Ephraim Frankel

HMOL/06249/23 52B High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Ephraim Frankel

HMOL/06250/23 52C High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Ephraim Frankel

HMOL/06251/23 52D High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Ephraim Frankel

HMOL/06255/23 2 ANEURIN BEVAN COURT, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 6EE Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Paul O'Sullivan & Sons LimitedO'Sullivan

HMOL/06258/23 109A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SB Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Kevin Keegan

HMOL/06261/23 FLAT C, 2 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  2 217/09/202821/08/2023 Mrs Urvashi Vora

HMOL/06262/23 24 Aneurin Bevan Court, 55 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 6EE Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Paul O Sullivans Sons LtdO'Sullivan

HMOL/06263/23 143 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NJ Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Paul O'Sullivan

HMOL/06156/23 31C Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AX Selective  2 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Suresh Gorasia

HMOL/06163/23 13 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  2 117/09/202821/08/2023 Aldbury Properties Ltd

HMOL/06167/23 97A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BD Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Robin Stonebourne Properties LtdHirshman

HMOL/06175/23 97 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BD Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Robin Stonebourne Properties LtdHirshman

HMOL/06177/23 13A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  2 117/09/202821/08/2023 Aldbury Properties Ltd

HMOL/06178/23 14A Holland Road, London, NW10 5AU Additional  1 2 417/09/202821/08/2023 Ms Sophie Spread

HMOL/06182/23 5 Buckingham Yard, Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RL Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Jose Teles

HMOL/06269/23 78C Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NT Selective  1 1 217/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Alan Isaacs

HMOL/06271/23 6 Cassandra Court, 36 Station Parade, London, NW2 4NX Selective  1 1 317/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Hossam Hegazy

HMOL/06272/23 45A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DG Selective  1 1 217/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Karl Abeyasekera

HMOL/06273/23 28 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  1 1 217/09/202821/08/2023 Mr John Hooper

HMOL/06274/23 116A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LS Selective  1 1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Bernard Spielman

HMOL/06238/23 Flat 1, 162 High Street, London, NW10 4ST Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Ahmad Maaz

HMOL/06239/23 Flat 2, 162 High Street, London, NW10 4ST Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Ahmad Maaz

HMOL/06240/23 Flat 3, 162 High Street, London, NW10 4ST Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Ahmad Maaz

HMOL/06241/23 Flat 4, 162 High Street, London, NW10 4ST Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Ahmad Maaz

HMOL/06243/23 Flat 5, 162 High Street, London, NW10 4ST Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Ahmad Maaz

HMOL/06296/23 4 Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LH Mandatory  3 5 517/09/202821/08/2023 Amazing Tiles Limited

HMOL/06300/23 10C St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SX Selective  3 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mrs Noreen Naroo-Pucci

HMOL/06308/23 1 Antoinette Mews, London, NW2 5BF Selective  2 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Maan Crawford Properties UK LtdAlyan

HMOL/06311/23 25 Dean Road, Ground Floor Flat, London, NW2 5AB Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Marcus L&B Stimler LtdStimler

HMOL/11142/19 4 HOLLAND HOUSE, Holland Road, London, NW10 5AG Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Harris and Company Estate Agents

HMOL/02885/21 2 Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PT Additional  3 5 1417/05/202621/08/2023 Mr Khimji Patel

HMOL/05380/23 20 Kingthorpe Terrace, Brentfield Road, London, NW10 8HN Mandatory  3 6 617/09/202821/08/2023 Brentfield Estates Ltd

HMOL/06003/18 16B Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RE Selective  2 1 317/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Nitesh Rupalia

HMOL/17366/18 281B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QJ Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/17371/18 281A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QJ Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/17372/18 283A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QJ Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/17373/18 283B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QJ Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/00422/15 1 Dean Court, 2 Dean Road, London, NW2 5AA Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Jasil Properties Ltd

HMOL/04927/22 97 Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NR Mandatory  1 4 922/08/202721/08/2023 NHMD Properties LLP

HMOL/10233/21 29 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9EU Mandatory  3 5 1520/12/202621/08/2023 Mr Wais Ramzi

HMOL/00079/15 6 DEAN COURT, Dean Road, London, NW2 5AA Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Jasil Properties Ltd.

HMOL/10855/18 5 Holland House, Holland Road, London, NW10 5AG Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Paul Weldon

HMOL/10792/18 86 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Parkinsonfarr  Estate Agents

HMOL/10831/18 1B Holland House, Holland Road, London, NW10 5AG Selective  1 117/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Paul Weldon

HMOL/04433/23 75 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Additional  3 3 817/09/202821/08/2023 Ms Isabel Jaqueline Solomon

HMOL/10128/18 1A Holland House, Holland Road, London, NW10 5AG Selective  1 217/09/202821/08/2023 Mr Paul Weldon

HMOL/11194/18 53 Marley Walk, London, NW2 4PY Selective  1 123/09/202827/08/2023 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/06276/23 60 Broadfield Close, London, NW2 6NR Selective  1 1 324/09/202828/08/2023 Ms Soo Sher

HMOL/06278/23 33 Sherrick Green Road, London, NW10 1LB Selective  3 1 424/09/202828/08/2023 Ms Claudia Ann Wallace

HMOL/06279/23 33D Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AX Selective  3 1 224/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Richard Hennessy

HMOL/06280/23 141D Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LY Selective  1 1 324/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Daniel O'Sullivan

HMOL/06237/23 Flat 1, 1A High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  3 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/01039/23 16A Temple Road, London, NW2 6PP Additional  1 3 421/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Chris Kidson

HMOL/15460/18 129 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EQ Selective  3 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Deepak Dhayatker

HMOL/15462/18 12 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RX Selective  3 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Deepak Dhayatker

HMOL/15505/18 11 Clifford Court, Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RY Selective  3 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Deepak Dhayatker

HMOL/15533/18 17 Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  2 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Deepak Dhayatker

HMOL/06580/23 348B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  2 124/09/202828/08/2023 Neasden Sunbeds Limited

HMOL/06582/23 14C Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  3 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Richard Hennessy

HMOL/06585/23 14D Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  3 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Richard Hennessy

HMOL/06587/23 14B Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  3 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Richard Hennessy

HMOL/06588/23 29A Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UD Selective  3 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Richard Hennessy

HMOL/06537/23 Flat 1, 55 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06538/23 Flat 2, 55 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06444/23 Flat 2, 1A High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  3 224/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06445/23 Flat 3, 1A High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  3 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06446/23 Flat 4, 1A High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  3 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06447/23 Flat 5, 1A High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  3 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06452/23 Flat 1, 51 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  5 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06453/23 Flat 2, 51 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  5 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06454/23 Flat 4, 51 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  5 224/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06455/23 Flat 3, 51 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  5 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06458/23 Flat 5, 51 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  5 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06460/23 Flat 7, 51 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  5 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06508/23 Flat 1, 53 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  5 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06509/23 Flat 7, 53 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  5 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06510/23 Flat 3, 53 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  5 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06511/23 Flat 2, 53 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  5 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06512/23 Flat 4, 53 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  5 224/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06513/23 Flat 5, 53 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  5 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06514/23 Flat 6, 53 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  5 224/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06572/23 Flat 9, Dali House, 1A Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DL Selective  2 124/09/202828/08/2023 Eduardo Javier Ruiz Rubio

HMOL/06577/23 13 Crispian Close, London, NW10 1PW Selective  1 124/09/202828/08/2023 Mr Deepak Dhayatker

HMOL/07693/17 5 Perth Avenue, London, NW9 7JT Mandatory  3 2 824/07/202728/08/2023 Mr M Siddiqi

HMOL/07185/22 49 Village Way, London, NW10 0LN Mandatory  2 5 531/10/202728/08/2023 Mr Ghanshyam Bhojani

HMOL/10247/17 267A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QJ Mandatory  3 4 530/08/202830/08/2023 Mr Naeem Yousaf

HMOL/06682/18 7 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 101/10/202804/09/2023 Dr Peter Lawrence

HMOL/07140/18 38C Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  1 101/10/202804/09/2023 Dr Peter Lawrence

HMOL/05390/23 258B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  1 101/10/202804/09/2023 Dr David Wilkes

HMOL/06698/23 110 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1RT Selective  1 101/10/202804/09/2023 Mr Paul Sullivan

HMOL/06748/23 9 Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 101/10/202804/09/2023 O Sullivan & Sons Ltd

HMOL/06750/23 39 Uxendon Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9TW Mandatory  3 2 1001/10/202804/09/2023 Mr Kanji Jesani

HMOL/06751/23 14 Buxton Road, London, NW2 5BJ Selective  2 101/10/202804/09/2023 Euro Investments Ltd

HMOL/06752/23 Flat 4, 251A-253A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QG Selective  1 101/10/202804/09/2023 Mr Paul O Sullivan

HMOL/06735/23 45A High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  3 101/10/202804/09/2023 Mr Mitul Shah

HMOL/06736/23 39A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SE Selective  3 101/10/202804/09/2023 Mr Prakash Patel

HMOL/06737/23 101A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QG Selective  2 101/10/202804/09/2023 Mrs Kitty DCosta

HMOL/06723/23 5 Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EH Additional  3 4 501/10/202804/09/2023 Ms Grace Maxwell

HMOL/06725/23 36 St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Selective  1 101/10/202804/09/2023 Mrs Lisa Segre

HMOL/08775/18 65 O'Connor House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  1 101/10/202804/09/2023 Dr Peter Lawrence

HMOL/08746/15 57B Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5UL Mandatory  2 3 508/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Mavji Gajipra

HMOL/15896/18 Flat 1, 324A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  3 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Naran Pindoria

HMOL/06554/23 162 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QA Selective  1 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Nital Patel

HMOL/06532/23 2 Waterside Close, Wembley, HA9 9PB Mandatory  5 5 1008/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Bruno Leao

HMOL/06542/23 Flat 1, 57 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06543/23 Flat 2, 57 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 208/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/10036/18 112 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mrs Tehmina Ahmad

HMOL/08123/15 24A Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  1 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr James Feeney

HMOL/03230/22 135 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1LG Mandatory  2 3 508/10/202811/09/2023 Miss Angie Marinou

HMOL/06733/23 8C Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  3 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Richard Blubuild.com LtdHennessy

HMOL/06866/23 82B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Selective  2 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mrs Ruth Angel

HMOL/06738/23 8D Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  3 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Richard Blubuild.com LtdHennessy

HMOL/06740/23 76 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1RX Selective  2 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Vinod Varsani

HMOL/06886/23 Flat 3, 2 Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  2 108/10/202811/09/2023 Jevenor ltd

HMOL/06872/23 18C Stanley Gardens, London, NW2 4QJ Selective  1 108/10/202811/09/2023 Miss Linda Priest

HMOL/06759/23 244A High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  3 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Sinnaduraiiyer Sivagnanasuriar

HMOL/06762/23 29B Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UD Selective  3 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Richard Hennessy

HMOL/06802/23 29C Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UD Selective  3 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Richard Hennessy

HMOL/06811/23 22 Fairlight Avenue, London, NW10 8AN Selective  1 108/10/202811/09/2023 Ms Theresa Madden Petree

HMOL/06700/23 28 COLLINS HOUSE, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  4 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Nigel Brooks

HMOL/02114/19 Flat 1, 120 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EP Selective  2 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Henryk Malczuk

HMOL/02119/19 Flat 2, 120 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EP Selective  2 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Henryk Malczuk

HMOL/02087/19 174 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AS Selective  2 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Henryk Malczuk

HMOL/03047/15 Flat 1, 11 Bank Buildings, High Street, London, NW10 4LT Selective  1 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Vasantrai Patel

HMOL/03055/15 Flat 2, 11 Bank Buildings, High Street, London, NW10 4LT Selective  1 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr V Patel

HMOL/07573/18 2A Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PS Selective  1 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Colin Jones

HMOL/07619/18 2B Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PS Selective  1 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Colin Jones

HMOL/11398/18 24 Ranelagh Road, London, NW10 4UT Selective  2 108/10/202811/09/2023 Suntide Properties Limited

HMOL/11514/18 44B Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AE Selective  2 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mrs Ishrat Chudhary

HMOL/11515/18 44A Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AE Selective  2 208/10/202811/09/2023 Mrs Ishrat Chaudhary

HMOL/02188/15 41C Dean Road, London, NW2 5AB Selective  1 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mrs Meghbai Pindoria

HMOL/02209/15 8D High Road, London, NW10 2QG Selective  1 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Naran Pindoria

HMOL/02211/15 8C High Road, London, NW10 2QG Selective  1 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Naran Pindoria

HMOL/06916/23 4 Wilment Court, Gladstone Parade, Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6JTSelective  1 1 108/10/202811/09/2023 Sanjana Jansari

HMOL/06918/23 1C Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LH Selective  1 1 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Christopher Bryon-Edmond

HMOL/02944/15 Flat 3, 11 Bank Buildings, High Street, Harlesden, London, NW10 4LT Selective  1 108/10/202811/09/2023 Vasantrai Patel

HMOL/04281/16 56B Harley Road, London, NW10 8AX Selective  2 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr M Newton

HMOL/04289/16 56A Harley Road, London, NW10 8AX Selective  2 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr M Newton

HMOL/09351/18 Flat 2, 2 Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  2 208/10/202811/09/2023 Jevenor Ltd

HMOL/09354/18 Flat 4, 2 Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  2 208/10/202811/09/2023 Jevenor Ltd

HMOL/09355/18 Flat 5, 2 Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  2 108/10/202811/09/2023 Jevenor Ltd

HMOL/08277/15 24C Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  308/10/202811/09/2023 Mr J Feeney

HMOL/08314/15 24B Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  1 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr James Feeney

HMOL/14701/14 Flat 9, 10 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 1 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr James Feeney

HMOL/14715/14 Flat 8, 10 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr James Feeney

HMOL/06347/23 Second Floor Flat, 25 Dean Road, London, NW2 5AB Selective  1 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Marcus L&B Stimler LtdStimler

HMOL/17078/18 66 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1RX Selective  2 108/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Henryk Malczuk

HMOL/08833/18 2C Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PS Selective  1 208/10/202811/09/2023 Mr Colin Jones

HMOL/05962/23 4 Octavia Mews, London, NW2 5PZ Selective  1 128/08/202811/09/2023 Mrs Malgorzata Zielinska-Banks

HMOL/11732/18 6A Lovat Close, London, NW2 7RU Selective  1 115/10/202818/09/2023 Ms Nita Patel

HMOL/06922/23 13B Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LS Selective  1 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Khalid Latif

HMOL/06923/23 45B Nightingale Road, London, NW10 4RG Selective  2 115/10/202818/09/2023 Aldbury Properties Ltd

HMOL/06946/23 Studio A, 204 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Ms Lorna Hogan

HMOL/06947/23 Studio B, 204 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Ms Lorna Hogan

HMOL/06948/23 Studio C, 204 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Ms Lorna Hogan

HMOL/06949/23 Studio D, 204 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Ms Lorna Hogan

HMOL/06950/23 Studio E, 204 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Ms Lorna Hogan

HMOL/07023/23 10 Clifford Court, Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RY Selective  1 128/08/202818/09/2023 Mr Suresh Gorasia

HMOL/07026/23 Flat D, 56 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Selective  2 128/08/202818/09/2023 Mrs Sarah O Sullivan

HMOL/07027/23 Flat C, 56 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Selective  1 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mrs Sarah O Sullivan

HMOL/07028/23 97 Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5TY Selective  1 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Daniel Maalo

HMOL/07029/23 Flat B, 56 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Selective  1 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mrs Sarah O Sullivan

HMOL/07063/23 64 The Circle, London, NW2 7QX Selective  2 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Michael Byrne

HMOL/07064/23 34 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RL Selective  1 115/10/202818/09/2023 Ms Daniela Mantica Filippini

HMOL/07065/23 6 Wilment Court, Gladstone Parade, Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6JTSelective  1 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mrs Sarah O Sullivan

HMOL/07066/23 35 Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PU Selective  2 128/08/202818/09/2023 Mr Paul McIlroy

HMOL/07075/23 37A Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Selective  1 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Gopal Nayer

HMOL/07078/23 17A Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DT Selective  1 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Gary Cleary

HMOL/07079/23 77 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7LD Mandatory  2 6 1015/10/202818/09/2023 Inspire Supported Living Ltd

HMOL/06975/23 Flat 3, 59 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06976/23 Flat 4, 59 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06977/23 46 Kingsley Court, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5TX Selective  6 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mrs Joan Poole

HMOL/06978/23 106A High Road, London, NW10 2PP Selective  3 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Narendra Morar

HMOL/06979/23 106B High Road, London, NW10 2PP Selective  3 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Narendra Morar

HMOL/06981/23 Flat 2, 208 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Ms Melinda Pama

HMOL/06982/23 Flat 8, 208 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Ms Melinda Pama

HMOL/06983/23 Flat 6, 208 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Ms Melinda Pama

HMOL/06985/23 Flat 5, 208 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Ms Melinda Pama

HMOL/06986/23 Flat 4, 208 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Ms Melinda Pama

HMOL/06987/23 Flat 7, 208 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Ms Melinda Pama

HMOL/06988/23 11B Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Additional  2 2 415/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Pankajbhai Patel

HMOL/06989/23 Flat 1, 73A High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  3 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mrs Asha Kohli

HMOL/06990/23 61A  Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5DA Selective  2 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Yashwantkumar Patel

HMOL/06992/23 Flat 3, 73A High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  3 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mrs Asha Kohli

HMOL/06828/23 Flat 1, 59 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06829/23 Flat 2, 59 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06830/23 Flat 1, 71 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Malcolm Donnellan

HMOL/06831/23 Flat 2, 71 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Malcolm Donnellan

HMOL/06832/23 Flat 3, 71 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Malcolm Donnellan

HMOL/06833/23 Flat 4, 71 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Malcolm Donnellan

HMOL/06834/23 Flat 6, 71 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Malcolm Donnellan

HMOL/06836/23 Flat 5, 71 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Malcolm Donnellan

HMOL/06837/23 Flat 7, 71 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Malcolm Donnellan

HMOL/06838/23 Flat 8, 71 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Malcolm Donnellan

HMOL/06839/23 Flat 9, 71 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Malcolm Donnellan

HMOL/06873/23 4A Lovat Close, London, NW2 7RU Selective  1 115/10/202818/09/2023 Dr Lorna Bennett

HMOL/07970/22 369A Church Lane, London, NW9 8JB Mandatory  2 3 528/11/202718/09/2023 Mrs Hemamala Mallika Ranwalage

HMOL/06544/23 Flat 3, 57 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06545/23 Flat 4, 57 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 215/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06546/23 Flat 5, 57 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06547/23 Flat 6, 57 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 215/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06540/23 Flat 4, 55 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06541/23 Flat 5, 55 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06448/23 Flat 1, 7 High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  3 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06449/23 Flat 2, 7 High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  3 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06450/23 Flat 3, 7 High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  3 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06451/23 Flat 4, 7 High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  3 115/10/202818/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/04343/23 128A High Street, London, NW10 4SP Additional  3 6 1215/10/202818/09/2023 Ms Tiffany Berg

HMOL/04367/23 60B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Additional  3 4 915/10/202818/09/2023 Ms Tiffany Berg

HMOL/01971/23 150-152 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RU Mandatory  3 31 3023/04/202818/09/2023 Abacus Estates (Kensal Rise) LTD

HMOL/08835/16 71 The Croft, Wembley, HA0 3EG Mandatory  3 5 505/12/202718/09/2023 Mrs Shelina Karim

HMOL/08801/18 67 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Mayank Gargh

HMOL/08610/18 101C Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QG Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Richard Evans

HMOL/08611/18 51 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Dominic Smith

HMOL/08638/18 43 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Dominic Smith

HMOL/14411/19 125A High Street, London, NW10 4TR Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Zahid Hanif

HMOL/14136/19 125B High Street, London, NW10 4TR Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Zahid Hanif

HMOL/17376/18 Ground Floor Flat, 277B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/17370/18 120 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1RT Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/17268/18 350B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  2 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/10682/18 6 Buchanan Gardens ( First floor flat), London, NW10 5AE Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr David Shafier

HMOL/13469/14 6A Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EA Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mrs S Jansari

HMOL/13482/14 29C Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AJ Selective  122/10/202825/09/2023 Mrs S Jansari

HMOL/13430/14 5B Linacre Road, London, NW2 5BD Selective  2 122/10/202825/09/2023 Milford Securities

HMOL/10485/18 140B High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr David Shafier

HMOL/10505/18 124A Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5HX Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr David Shafier

HMOL/06284/18 5 Spruce Lodge, Broadfields Way, London, NW10 1RF Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 TSSR Properties Ltd

HMOL/06287/18 72 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  3 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Tauran Patel

HMOL/06256/18 33 Southview Avenue, Neasden, London, NW10 1RE Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Taurankumar Patel

HMOL/06262/18 14 Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Taurankumar Patel

HMOL/06266/18 35 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Taurankumar Patel

HMOL/09905/18 634 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QL Selective  2 122/10/202825/09/2023 634 NCR Ltd

HMOL/00645/19 Flat 11, Bowerdean Court, 141 College Road, London, NW10 5HS Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Cobstar Ltd

HMOL/00646/19 Flat 13, Bowerdean Court, 141 College Road, London, NW10 5HS Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Cobstar Ltd

HMOL/04928/22 271B Willesden Lane, London, NW2 5JG Additional  1 4 422/10/202825/09/2023 Mrs Fatima Mirza

HMOL/07182/23 Flat 2, 73A High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  3 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mrs Asha Kohli

HMOL/07237/23 47A Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DL Additional  1 4 522/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Ronny Akpom

HMOL/07255/23 5A Linacre Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5BD Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Milford Securiteis Ltd

HMOL/07258/23 120C Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PJ Selective  2 228/08/202825/09/2023 Mrs Julie Gilligan

HMOL/06993/23 Flat 1, 61 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06994/23 Flat 2, 61 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/06995/23 Flat 3, 61 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07111/23 204A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  2 1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/07112/23 99A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Selective  2 1 222/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/07148/23 221 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6EX Selective  2 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mrs Panagiota Prescott

HMOL/07154/23 90A St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EG Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Turabi Alver

HMOL/07163/23 Flat 4, 61 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07164/23 Flat 5, 61 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07165/23 Flat 6, 61 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07166/23 Flat 7, 61 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07167/23 Flat 8, 61 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07169/23 Flat 1, 83 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 222/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07170/23 Flat 2, 83 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 222/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07171/23 Flat 3, 83 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07172/23 Flat 4, 83 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 222/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07173/23 Flat 1, 33 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07174/23 Flat 2, 33 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07175/23 Flat 3, 33 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  13 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07176/23 Flat 4, 33 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07177/23 Flat 5, 33 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07178/23 Flat 6, 33 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07179/23 Flat 7, 33 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07180/23 31A Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07181/23 31C Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07106/23 14B Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  3 2 222/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Jateen Bhimji

HMOL/06041/18 114C Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JX Selective  2 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Tauran Patel

HMOL/12601/18 51 Garvey House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Gordon Tuck

HMOL/16812/18 48 Tanfield Avenue, Neasden, London, NW2 7RX Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/16842/18 18B Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RX Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/16900/18 22 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/16905/18 34 Grange Court, Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SH Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/00010/15 121B Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EH Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr D Shafier

HMOL/07034/18 22A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RG Selective  2 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Tauran Patel

HMOL/02299/19 56A Clifford Way, London, NW10 1AN Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05982/23 13B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SE Selective  2 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr Costas Mouyiaris

HMOL/06642/18 Flat 4, Edison Court, Avenue Road, London, NW10 4UG Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Milford Property Management Ltd

HMOL/06656/18 Flat 5, Edison Court, Avenue Road, London, NW10 4UG Selective  1 222/10/202825/09/2023 Milford Property Management

HMOL/17088/18 198 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QA Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/17096/18 Flat B, 300 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/17097/18 Flat C, 300 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/17098/18 350A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/17099/18 28 Grange Court, Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SH Selective  1 122/10/202825/09/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/09053/18 Flat 2, 48 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JD Selective  2 129/10/202802/10/2023 Jevenor Ltd

HMOL/09068/18 Flat 3, 48 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JD Selective  2 129/10/202802/10/2023 Jevenor Ltd

HMOL/06878/18 16 Blondin House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NA Selective  4 129/10/202802/10/2023 Ms Diana Stravoravdis

HMOL/08918/18 149 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4NA Selective  1 129/10/202802/10/2023 Mr Blair Thorpe

HMOL/08987/18 Flat 1, 48 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JD Selective  2 129/10/202802/10/2023 Jevenor Ltd

HMOL/11675/18 27 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  1 129/10/202802/10/2023 Mrs Rita Varsani

HMOL/07188/18 4A Westview Close, Neasden, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 129/10/202802/10/2023 Ms Vanessa Muir-Smith

HMOL/00135/19 228B High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 129/10/202802/10/2023 Cobstar Ltd

HMOL/09473/19 36 Chartley Avenue, London, NW2 7RA Selective  2 129/10/202802/10/2023 Mr Tarek Badawy

HMOL/06912/23 27A Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RP Selective  1 1 329/10/202802/10/2023 Mr Suresh Varsani

HMOL/06913/23 27B Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RP Selective  1 1 329/10/202802/10/2023 Mr Suresh Varsani

HMOL/06164/22 56 Hamilton Road, London, NW10 1NE Mandatory  2 5 529/10/202802/10/2023 Villachase Limited

HMOL/07084/23 Flat 7, Solar House, 40 High Street, London, NW10 4LS Mandatory  1 3 629/10/202802/10/2023 Mr Mahesh Anya House LimitedPatel

HMOL/07305/23 16B Linacre Road, London, NW2 5BB Selective  2 129/10/202802/10/2023 Mrs Emma Strachan

HMOL/07307/23 Flat 6, 51 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Additional  4 2 329/10/202802/10/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07309/23 100A High Road, London, NW10 2PP Selective  3 229/10/202802/10/2023 Mrs Saryubala Kotecha

HMOL/07311/23 61B Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5DA Selective  2 129/10/202802/10/2023 Mrs Sarlaben Patel

HMOL/07418/23 66A High Road, London, NW10 2PU Mandatory  3 4 529/10/202802/10/2023 Mr Narendra Morar

HMOL/07419/23 55 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EE Selective  1 129/10/202802/10/2023 Mr Chandrasen Solanki

HMOL/02647/19 49 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PH Selective  2 129/10/202802/10/2023 Dr Francis Yeoh

HMOL/09521/15 12A Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AH Selective  2 129/10/202802/10/2023 Mr J V Vekaria

HMOL/10656/18 16 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RG Selective  1 129/10/202802/10/2023 Mr Joe Alfonso

HMOL/06910/23 Flat 2, 23 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LH Selective  3 1 129/10/202802/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/06911/23 50 KEIR HARDIE HOUSE, Marian Way, London, NW10 4BT Selective  1 1 329/10/202802/10/2023 Mr Devesh Gorasia

HMOL/01094/19 Flat 3, Fort Garry, Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3RQ Selective  2 129/10/202802/10/2023 Holmdale Road Properties Limited

HMOL/01031/19 Flat 1, 46 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 129/10/202802/10/2023 Mr Etoile Blake

HMOL/05668/18 53A Cranhurst Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4LL Selective  2 129/10/202802/10/2023 Cobstar Ltd

HMOL/05678/18 116B Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5XR Selective  2 129/10/202802/10/2023 Central & District Investments Ltd

HMOL/07483/23 54C Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PH Selective  1 129/10/202802/10/2023 Mr Kirit Popat

HMOL/07484/23 54A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PH Selective  1 129/10/202802/10/2023 Mr Kirit Popat

HMOL/08627/18 19A Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QN Selective  1 129/10/202802/10/2023 Mr Blair Thorpe

HMOL/04223/15 3 Barrett Court, Jubilee Close, Harlesden, London, NW10 9DY Selective  1 129/10/202802/10/2023 Mr Sanjay Varsani

HMOL/07569/23 9 The Elms, Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AA Selective  1 105/11/202803/10/2023 Ms Baljinder Gill

HMOL/06701/23 140B Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5HX Selective  2 101/10/202803/10/2023 Mr Marc Tallis

HMOL/07679/23 48 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 101/11/202805/10/2023 Mrs Astrid Duque

HMOL/01618/22 47 Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NX Mandatory  3 6 1003/11/202807/10/2023 South Harrow Property LtdSurbir S Sarna

HMOL/08996/18 185 Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Ann Hasson

HMOL/11003/18 138A High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Suresh Savjani

HMOL/06754/18 92A Furness Road, London, NW10 5UE Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Ann Hasson

HMOL/17227/18 Flat 1, 9 Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QN Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Cobstar Ltd

HMOL/17229/18 Flat 3, 9 Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QN Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Cobstar Ltd

HMOL/17230/18 Flat 2A, 9 Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QN Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Cobstar Ltd

HMOL/17231/18 Flat 1A, 9 Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QN Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Cobstar Ltd

HMOL/06210/19 Ground Floor Flat, 34A Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PH Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Mairi Zoi Peppi

HMOL/01591/19 Flat 3, 46 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Etoile Blake

HMOL/09278/18 Flat 6, 48 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JD Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Jevenor Ltd

HMOL/09319/18 Flat 8, 48 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JD Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Jevenor Ltd

HMOL/07161/18 37C Holland Road, London, NW10 5AH Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Petra Essink-Twiss

HMOL/09157/18 Flat 5, 48 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JD Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Jevenor Ltd

HMOL/16074/18 25 Alexander House, Broadfields Way, London, NW10 1RF Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Mahendra Varsani

HMOL/08939/19 51B Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LT Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Miss Selena Cawley

HMOL/06973/18 24 Fairfield Court, Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3TS Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Gabriel Engelhard

HMOL/07105/23 Flat 26, Metropolitan Court, 40 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  6 1 205/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Karin Artmann

HMOL/07108/23 39 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6EU Selective  3 1 505/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Manesh Thakorlal

HMOL/07024/23 29 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1LJ Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Miss Sophie Neilan

HMOL/06081/22 23 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DY Mandatory  3 5 526/09/202709/10/2023 Mr Ayrton Campetti

HMOL/16972/18 49A Nightingale Road, London, NW10 4RG Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Phil Maher

HMOL/16983/18 49B Nightingale Road, London, NW10 4RG Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Phil Maher

HMOL/10300/18 Flat 2, 72 Lancaster Road, London, NW10 1HA Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 IFDC Properties Ltd

HMOL/06046/18 47B Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AD Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Terrance Coppin

HMOL/02968/15 3 Oak Tree Mews, London, NW2 5BW Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr K Shah

HMOL/00778/15 93A Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EG Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Ms Katie Kolosowski

HMOL/02927/15 4 Oak Tree Mews, London, NW2 5BW Selective  3 305/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Kaushik Shah

HMOL/02932/15 5 Oak Tree Mews, London, NW2 5BW Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr K Shah

HMOL/02933/15 8 Oak Tree Mews, London, NW2 5BW Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Kaushik Shah

HMOL/02941/15 2 Oak Tree Mews, London, NW2 5BW Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Kaushik Shah

HMOL/02791/19 Flat 4, 48 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JD Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Jevenor Ltd

HMOL/15415/18 128A Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YN Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Amrat Mepani

HMOL/02830/18 4 Erin Court, 94 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QA Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Parkinsonfarr

HMOL/07220/18 34B Lushington Road, London, NW10 5UU Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Ann Hasson

HMOL/09621/18 Flat 10, 48 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JD Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Jevenor Ltd

HMOL/09613/18 Flat 9, 48 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JD Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Jevenor Ltd

HMOL/09584/18 Flat 7, 48 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JD Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Jevenor Ltd

HMOL/10705/16 14 Erin Court, 94 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QA Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Ms M Harvey

HMOL/07680/23 4B Grove Road, London, NW2 5TB Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/07670/23 Flat 3, 4A Grove Road, London, NW2 5TB Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/07671/23 139B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LH Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Miss Mital Patel

HMOL/07676/23 38A Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BD Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr John  Fitzpatrick

HMOL/07604/23 45 ERIN COURT, 94 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QA Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Miss Sophie Linton

HMOL/07605/23 Flat 1, 4A Grove Road, London, NW2 5TB Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Paul Murphy

HMOL/07606/23 168 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Anedjore Properties Ltd

HMOL/07651/23 70 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JB Additional  3 6 1205/11/202809/10/2023 Xsell Properties Limited

HMOL/07652/23 4A Radcliffe Avenue, London, NW10 5XS Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Banbai Hirani

HMOL/07653/23 111 Review Road, London, NW2 7BH Selective  1 128/08/202809/10/2023 Caroline O Sullivan

HMOL/07613/23 60 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EL Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Naynaben Umeria

HMOL/07616/23 43 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EE Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Paul Lyu

HMOL/07617/23 2 Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1SS Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Ramji Bechar Kerai

HMOL/07626/23 Flat 2, 4A Grove Road, London, NW2 5TB Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/07627/23 2F Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Prakash Chandra Jariwala

HMOL/07629/23 45 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Sanjana Jansari

HMOL/07631/23 29 Alexander House, Broadfields Way, London, NW10 1RF Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Sean David Galpin

HMOL/07633/23 252A High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Khalid Latif

HMOL/07634/23 30 COLLINS HOUSE, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Miss Elise Hounslow

HMOL/07637/23 15A Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YR Selective  2 121/12/203009/10/2023 Mr Timothy Bran

HMOL/07640/23 55A Nutfield Road, London, NW2 7EA Selective  2 128/08/202809/10/2023 Mr James Feeney

HMOL/07641/23 16 Langdon Court, Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SP Selective  1 205/11/202809/10/2023 KPA Investments UK LtdPranlal Arjan

HMOL/07642/23 20A Baker Road, London, NW10 8UA Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/07646/23 5 Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1ST Selective  1 128/08/202809/10/2023 Mr Ramesh Panchani

HMOL/07648/23 8 Brook Road, London, NW2 7BJ Selective  2 128/08/202809/10/2023 Mr Govind Kanji

HMOL/07649/23 26B Belton Road, London, NW2 5PE Additional  2 2 305/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Evdokia Simigdala-Hardalupas

HMOL/07570/23 26A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RL Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Bhanbai Patel

HMOL/07572/23 49B Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LT Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Ms Angela Spelman

HMOL/07573/23 34B St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5TE Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Ms Jo Spencer Brooks

HMOL/07574/23 Flat 1, 69 Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4QX Selective  2 128/08/202809/10/2023 Aldbury Properties Ltd

HMOL/07576/23 35A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 2ET Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/07577/23 61 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Iman Abdul Rahman

HMOL/07579/23 22B Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DN Selective  2 228/08/202809/10/2023 Dr Shamindra Direkze

HMOL/07583/23 141A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LY Selective  1 128/08/202809/10/2023 Mr Daniel O'Sullivan

HMOL/07585/23 Flat 2, 251A-253A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QG Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Paul O'Sullivan

HMOL/07586/23 104A High Road, London, NW10 2PP Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Ramesh Pindoria

HMOL/07587/23 43A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EE Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Paul Lyu

HMOL/07589/23 85 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RJ Selective  2 128/08/202809/10/2023 Mr Haresh Patel

HMOL/07590/23 51 Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DL Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Shonal Shankardass

HMOL/07599/23 4 Gay Close, London, NW2 4PR Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Yoav Zand

HMOL/07686/23 10A Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1SS Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Elizabeth Farrow

HMOL/07687/23 16 BOURNE HOUSE, Forbes Close, London, NW2 7EQ Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Jitesh Pindoria

HMOL/07689/23 39B Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Ramji Bechar Kerai

HMOL/07690/23 38 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Ms Ornella Sorani

HMOL/07692/23 4D Grove Road, London, NW2 5TB Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/07694/23 89B St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UB Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Keith Whelan

HMOL/07557/23 84B Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PR Selective  2 106/11/202809/10/2023 Mr John O'Brien

HMOL/07558/23 10A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Valukalam Thomas

HMOL/07566/23 Flat 1, 142A High Road, London, NW10 2PJ Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr James O'Reilly

HMOL/07696/23 21 Brunel House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Cheok-man Chow

HMOL/07700/23 13 Coles Green Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7FL Selective  4 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Jia Lin

HMOL/07701/23 49A Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RJ Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Thomas Gavin

HMOL/07702/23 29A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 HDRD REAL ESTATE LTD

HMOL/07703/23 11B Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QN Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Joe Okoli

HMOL/07704/23 Flat 4, Arista Court, 55 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AT Selective  4 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Nayan Gami

HMOL/07707/23 22B St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SX Selective  1 2 205/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Sheetal Thaker

HMOL/07708/23 Flat 6, Amoro Court, 61 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SH Selective  4 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Nayan Gami

HMOL/07709/23 252D High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Khalid Latif

HMOL/07678/23 4B Radcliffe Avenue, London, NW10 5XS Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Banbai Hirani

HMOL/07495/23 8 HAVERSHAM LODGE, Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Ms Hend Sadeq

HMOL/07510/23 Flat 46, Cipher Court, Flowers Close, London, NW2 7BF Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Ali Nasehi

HMOL/07511/23 18 Geary Road, London, NW10 1HG Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Sarah O'Sullivan

HMOL/07516/23 230C High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Osama Al_Wakil

HMOL/07521/23 9A Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Paul O Sullivan & Sons LimitedO Sullivan

HMOL/03297/22 74A St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AX Additional  2 3 405/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Juan Dols Perello

HMOL/10173/18 Flat 1, 72 Lancaster Road, London, NW10 1HA Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 IFDC Properties Ltd

HMOL/16444/18 39 Prout Grove, Neasden, London, NW10 1PU Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Ms Joan Blake

HMOL/14052/19 17B Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4QA Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Nigel Mcloughlin

HMOL/10424/19 108 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EH Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Shantha Ariyadasa

HMOL/06539/23 Flat 3, 55 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 205/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07711/23 Flat 3, 42 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PH Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Paul Murphy

HMOL/07713/23 139A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PS Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Jay. K. Investments Ltd

HMOL/07715/23 Flat 5, Arista Court, 55 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AT Selective  4 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Nayan Gami

HMOL/07717/23 Flat 3, 44 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/07718/23 4C Grove Road, London, NW2 5TB Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/07749/23 Flat 2, 44 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Paul Murphy

HMOL/07751/23 69A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BD Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Rajalingam Rajapakeerathan

HMOL/07753/23 12B Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Selective  1 205/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Quyen Banh

HMOL/07757/23 720 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QH Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Miss Naureen Matlib

HMOL/07720/23 Flat 3, 10 Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PT Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Yoav Ben-Yoav

HMOL/07721/23 2 The Circle, London, NW2 7QS Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Ralph Okafor

HMOL/07723/23 Flat 3, Arista Court, 55 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AT Selective  4 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Nayan Gami

HMOL/07724/23 52 Mascotts Close, London, NW2 6NS Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Dr Adrian Hailey

HMOL/07726/23 10 Dollis Heights, 161-163 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HR Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Ms Ellen Snarr

HMOL/07728/23 21 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Ramesh Mavji  Pindoria

HMOL/07729/23 13 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UB Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Pushpa Sankaran

HMOL/07730/23 11 Deacon Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5NP Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Alastair Jardine

HMOL/07732/23 14B Station Road, London, NW10 4UE Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Ms Tola Ogundimu

HMOL/07733/23 290B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Ramji Bechar Kerai

HMOL/07734/23 15B Acland Road, London, NW2 5AX Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/07735/23 5A AVENUE MANSIONS, St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UG Selective  105/11/202809/10/2023 Miss Helen Thompson

HMOL/07736/23 Flat 7, 23 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LH Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Paul Murphy

HMOL/07737/23 101A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LH Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/07738/23 61B Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Danehill Properties Limited

HMOL/07739/23 418 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JA Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Pravin Gorsia

HMOL/07740/23 8B High Road, London, NW10 2QG Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Peter Demitre

HMOL/07743/23 116B Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PJ Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Hassina Jesani

HMOL/07744/23 Flat 1, 44 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/07745/23 11 RIVINGTON COURT, Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3RL Selective  105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Brenda Lynch

HMOL/07746/23 35 JOHN BUCK HOUSE, Fry Road, London, NW10 4BZ Selective  1 124/12/202809/10/2023 Ms Maria Arungwa

HMOL/07827/23 64A High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Yatra Tillbrook

HMOL/07828/23 Flat 1, 168A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  1 205/11/202809/10/2023 Linda Greenwall

HMOL/07829/23 Flat 28, Brigantia House, 4 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DS Additional  1 3 405/11/202809/10/2023 Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/07830/23 20C Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Julian Minichiello

HMOL/07831/23 Flat 2, 168A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Linda Greenwall

HMOL/07832/23 Studio 1, 276A High Road, London, NW10 2EY Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Sunil Badiana

HMOL/07834/23 Flat C, White House, 54 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PN Selective  1 205/11/202809/10/2023 NVP Property Ltd

HMOL/07835/23 Flat B, White House, 54 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PN Selective  1 112/11/202809/10/2023 NVP Property Ltd

HMOL/07836/23 Flat D, White House, 54 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PN Selective  1 112/11/202809/10/2023 NVP Property Ltd

HMOL/07837/23 36 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Delzuite De Sousa

HMOL/07802/23 68 FRONTENAC, Donnington Road, London, NW10 3RB Additional  1 3 505/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Laith Kubba

HMOL/07821/23 32 Rowley Close, Wembley, HA0 4HE Mandatory  1 7 1005/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Harcharan Singh Roopra

HMOL/07824/23 185B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LJ Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Ashok Gami

HMOL/07825/23 9 Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AE Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Cassandre Knipper

HMOL/07775/23 80A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Rajinder Sahota

HMOL/07779/23 56 Chartwell Court, 151 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DW Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Simon Coppen

HMOL/07805/23 14B Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RE Additional  2 3 505/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Lee Grumett

HMOL/07806/23 45 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LD Selective  2 128/08/202809/10/2023 Mr Ramesh Mavji Pindoria

HMOL/07807/23 59B Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  1 128/08/202809/10/2023 Mr Paul Giggins

HMOL/07808/23 Flat 33, Josephine House, 10 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1EF Additional  1 3 505/11/202809/10/2023 Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/07809/23 Flat A, White House, 54 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PN Selective  1 228/08/202809/10/2023 NVP Property Ltd

HMOL/07810/23 165A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LJ Selective  1 128/08/202809/10/2023 Mr Ramji Bechar Kerai

HMOL/07811/23 86 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PR Selective  3 128/08/202809/10/2023 Residential Properties Funds Limited

HMOL/07813/23 47, CAMPBELL GORDON WAY, Parkside, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6RSSelective  1 128/08/202809/10/2023 Mr Cameron Macleod

HMOL/07814/23 21 Mapeshill Place, London, NW2 5LA Selective  1 128/08/202809/10/2023 Ms Charlotte Green

HMOL/07815/23 26A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PN Selective  1 128/08/202809/10/2023 Ms Shahrzad Farzaneh

HMOL/07816/23 Flat 25, Metropolitan Court, 40 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  1 128/08/202809/10/2023 Afroditi Apostolidou

HMOL/07817/23 22 New Crescent Yard, London, NW10 8SJ Selective  4 128/08/202809/10/2023 Mr Darius Norowzian

HMOL/07772/23 87A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Anesh Patel

HMOL/07759/23 118B High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/07764/23 69 Shepherds Walk, London, NW2 7BS Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Jitesh Pindoria

HMOL/07766/23 80C Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Rajinder Sahota

HMOL/07767/23 84B Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Harilal Patel

HMOL/07768/23 20B Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Julian Minichiello

HMOL/07769/23 80D Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Rajinder Sahota

HMOL/07786/23 29A Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Selective  1 102/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Gopal Nayer

HMOL/06717/23 57A St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SY Selective  2 1 405/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Robert Williams

HMOL/06718/23 87 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5QB Selective  2 1 505/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Kalpna Patel

HMOL/10519/18 Flat 3, 72 Lancaster Road, London, NW10 1HA Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 IFDC Properties Ltd

HMOL/10520/18 Flat 4, 72 Lancaster Road, London, NW10 1HA Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 IFDC Properties Ltd

HMOL/10521/18 Flat 5, 72 Lancaster Road, London, NW10 1HA Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 IFDC Properties Ltd

HMOL/10522/18 Flat 6, 72 Lancaster Road, London, NW10 1HA Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 IFDC Properties Ltd

HMOL/10523/18 Flat 7, 72 Lancaster Road, London, NW10 1HA Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 IFDC Properties Ltd

HMOL/10524/18 Flat 8, 72 Lancaster Road, London, NW10 1HA Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 IFDC Properties Ltd

HMOL/10526/18 Flat 9, 72 Lancaster Road, London, NW10 1HA Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 IFDC Properties Ltd

HMOL/10527/18 Flat 10, 72 Lancaster Road, London, NW10 1HA Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 IFDC Properties Ltd

HMOL/09055/15 55 Kingsley Court, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5UA Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Ms Gina Pearce

HMOL/14509/15 Flat 2, 68 High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  4 105/11/202809/10/2023 Minds Ltd

HMOL/14611/15 Flat 1, 68 High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  4 105/11/202809/10/2023 Minds Limited

HMOL/03083/15 6 Oak Tree Mews, London, NW2 5BW Selective  3 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr K Shah

HMOL/07496/18 41B (First Floor) Ridley Road, London, NW10 5UB Selective  1 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mrs Ann Hasson

HMOL/14101/18 155C Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4NA Selective  1 205/11/202809/10/2023 Parkinsonfarr Estate Agents

HMOL/16222/18 69A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RJ Selective  2 105/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Mahendra Varsani

HMOL/04883/22 115 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4QB Mandatory  3 6 505/11/202809/10/2023 Mr Serhiy Dyriv

HMOL/07695/23 18A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  2 112/11/202810/10/2023 Miss Jasmin Qureshi

HMOL/08081/23 Flat 4, 81A High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 112/11/202812/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/08078/23 34A Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5BU Selective  1 112/11/202812/10/2023 Mr Aadil Shaikh

HMOL/08079/23 28 Chartwell Court, 151 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DW Selective  3 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Dimitri Gunawardena

HMOL/08082/23 6 Kingsmere Park, London, NW9 8PL Mandatory  2 5 908/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Michel Santos

HMOL/08083/23 12B Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AH Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Jadva Vekaria

HMOL/08069/23 52A Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RR Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Hamed Sigaroody

HMOL/08070/23 286A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Mayank Gargh

HMOL/08075/23 19 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PH Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Kanji Rabadia & Mrs Premila Rabadia

HMOL/08077/23 86A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EN Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/08087/23 2A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DY Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Sydney Brown

HMOL/08088/23 86 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EN Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/08094/23 FIRST FLOOR FLAT, 40 Bramston Road, London, NW10 5TU Selective  3 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Premji Vekaria

HMOL/08156/23 86A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PR Selective  1 2 212/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Alan Kielyn-Stoodley

HMOL/07970/23 Flat 8, Amoro Court, 61 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SH Selective  4 112/11/202816/10/2023 Nayan Gami

HMOL/07972/23 4A HARLEY VILLAS, Harley Road, London, NW10 8BD Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Foster Pawsey

HMOL/07976/23 12 Sonia Gardens, London, NW10 1AH Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Ravindra Tanna

HMOL/07977/23 147A High Road, London, NW10 2SJ Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/07979/23 4 Kelceda Close, Cricklewood, London, NW2 7HL Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mrs Laxmiben Pindoria

HMOL/07982/23 Flat 2, 81A High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Paul Northdell LimitedMurphy

HMOL/07984/23 2B Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EA Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Naran Lalji Halai

HMOL/07985/23 21B Churchill Road, London, NW2 5ED Selective  1 212/11/202816/10/2023 Ms Kerin Kimber

HMOL/07988/23 125 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NJ Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Knights Property Limited

HMOL/08002/23 231, 48 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0HS Additional  512/11/202816/10/2023 QWR Properties W03 Limited

HMOL/08020/23 80A Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AP Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Amazing Tiles Limited

HMOL/08025/23 469, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0SW Additional  512/11/202816/10/2023 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/08028/23 Flat 1, Amoro Court, 61 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SH Selective  4 112/11/202816/10/2023 Nayan Gami

HMOL/08031/23 76C High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Ravindra Tanna

HMOL/08033/23 76A High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Ravindra Tanna

HMOL/08037/23 76B High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Ravindra Tanna

HMOL/08042/23 Flat 3, 81A High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Paul Northdell LimitedMurphy

HMOL/08043/23 8 Mapeshill Place, London, NW2 5LA Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr James Brian Thomson

HMOL/08050/23 2 Mapeshill Place, London, NW2 5LA Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mrs Zareena Cuddis

HMOL/08061/23 6 Baskerville Gardens, London, NW10 1PF Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Ms Helen Kacouris

HMOL/08066/23 210 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/01546/19 Flat 5, 46 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Etoile Blake

HMOL/01506/19 FLAT 2, 46 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Etoile Blake

HMOL/01510/19 120A Holland Road, London, NW10 5AY Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/11639/16 Flat 1, 30 Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5BG Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Parkinsonfarr Estate Agents

HMOL/06912/18 81A College Road, London, NW10 5ES Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mrs Tina Goodman

HMOL/16044/18 23B Holland Road, London, NW10 5AH Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Ms Laura David

HMOL/11803/18 5 Haversham Lodge, Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Myles Crees

HMOL/09147/18 27A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PN Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Ms Sally Jones

HMOL/07042/18 21 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NP Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr George Bristow

HMOL/07602/20 128A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Noel J Linehan

HMOL/09611/18 44 Ridley Road, London, NW10 5UA Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/09612/18 3A Monson Road, London, NW10 5UR Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/09617/18 110 Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5XY Selective  1 212/11/202816/10/2023 Mrs Patricia Howells

HMOL/00138/19 50C Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/00267/19 73 Seacole House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Justin Kopelowitz

HMOL/08234/18 32 Collins House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Paul Wooding

HMOL/08254/18 151A Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/08256/18 151B Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Selective  1 212/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/08257/18 169A Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/08260/18 135 Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/16787/18 Flat 4, 312-314 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/07697/23 33 Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LN Mandatory  3 6 1012/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Ramin Ghaderi

HMOL/07603/23 65A Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RJ Selective 12/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Artur Idec

HMOL/07526/23 FLAT 1, 29 High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Keith Whelan

HMOL/07530/23 Flat 1, Skyline House, 387 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5BR Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Hallwell Limited

HMOL/07531/23 Flat 2, Skyline House, 387 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5BR Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Hallwell Limited

HMOL/07532/23 Flat 3, Skyline House, 387 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5BR Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Hallwell Limited

HMOL/07533/23 Flat 4, Skyline House, 387 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5BR Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Hallwell Limited

HMOL/07535/23 Flat 5, Skyline House, 387 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5BR Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Hallwell Limited

HMOL/07536/23 Flat 6, Skyline House, 387 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5BR Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Hallwell Limited

HMOL/07537/23 Flat 7, Skyline House, 387 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5BR Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Hallwell Limited

HMOL/07538/23 Flat 8, Skyline House, 387 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5BR Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Hallwell Limited

HMOL/07541/23 Flat 9, Skyline House, 387 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5BR Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Hallwell Limited

HMOL/07543/23 Flat 10, Skyline House, 387 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5BR Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Hallwell Limited

HMOL/07544/23 Flat 11, Skyline House, 387 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5BR Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Hallwell Limited

HMOL/07545/23 Flat 12, Skyline House, 387 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5BR Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Hallwell Limited

HMOL/07548/23 421A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NG Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Dealmore Limited

HMOL/07549/23 421 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NG Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Dealmore Limited

HMOL/07650/23 31 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07659/23 20 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RB Additional  3 8 1312/11/202816/10/2023 Xsell Properties Limited

HMOL/07661/23 Flat 2, 69 Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4QX Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Aldbury Properties Ltd

HMOL/07662/23 69B Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4QX Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Aldbury Properties Ltd

HMOL/07668/23 125 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HN Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mrs Caroline Caroline Homes LtdO Sullivan

HMOL/07611/23 11 New Crescent Yard, London, NW10 8SJ Additional  1 2 312/11/202816/10/2023 Ms Eloise Heath

HMOL/07677/23 6 Ashcombe Park, London, NW2 7QT Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Ms Andrea Goddard

HMOL/07681/23 21 Coles Green Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7FL Selective  4 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Samuel Cohen

HMOL/07684/23 48 KEIR HARDIE HOUSE, Marian Way, London, NW10 4BT Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Suresh Gorasia

HMOL/07685/23 116B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LS Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mrs Prem Malhotra

HMOL/01136/19 55 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  3 112/11/202816/10/2023 Ms Ira Bahl

HMOL/07862/18 137A Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/07863/18 137B Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/07866/18 Ground Floor Flat, 147A Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/05704/18 116C Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5XR Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Central & District Investments Ltd

HMOL/05705/18 116D Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5XR Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Central & District Investments Ltd

HMOL/07768/18 36A Furness Road, London, NW10 4QE Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/07777/18 81 Furness Road, London, NW10 5UJ Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/07778/18 81A Furness Road, London, NW10 5UJ Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/01445/17 8 Utopia House, High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Parkinsonfarr

HMOL/08038/15 28A Grange Road, London, NW10 2QU Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Harish Bhudia

HMOL/03383/22 26 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7NA Additional  3 3 612/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Rajan Chowdhary

HMOL/04886/23 19 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Additional  1 3 512/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/07787/23 8 Orchard Close, London, NW2 6JF Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Caroline Homes Ltd

HMOL/07788/23 71 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PH Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Kanji Patel & Mrs Urmilaben Patel

HMOL/07789/23 15 Baskerville Gardens, London, NW10 1PF Mandatory  3 5 812/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Monojir Ali

HMOL/07791/23 Flat 43, Code Court, Flowers Close, London, NW2 7FG Selective  4 112/11/202816/10/2023 Ms Maria Rodriguez Fachal

HMOL/07792/23 43 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6LA Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Madhu Thakorlal

HMOL/07793/23 13 Chartwell Court, 151 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DW Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Mark Thornton

HMOL/07795/23 47 Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NX Mandatory  3 6 1012/11/202816/10/2023 Billy Wah Fai Property UK LimitedCheung

HMOL/07797/23 Flat C, 43-45 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PB Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Amin Camerons Stiff LettingsHankin

HMOL/07761/23 3 Humber Road, London, NW2 6EG Mandatory  3 6 1012/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Peter Mitchell

HMOL/07780/23 56B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LG Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Pravin Gorsia

HMOL/07777/23 38B Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BD Selective  2 212/11/202816/10/2023 Mr John Fitzpatrick

HMOL/07778/23 98B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LR Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Jeffrey Trevor Musk

HMOL/07801/23 216A Chapter Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5NB Selective  2 212/11/202816/10/2023 Mr David Brock

HMOL/07799/23 12A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Arun Jesani & Mrs Amrat Jesani

HMOL/07848/23 40 Kenneth Crescent, London, NW2 4PN Selective  2 113/12/202816/10/2023 Mrs Maria Inzalaco

HMOL/07803/23 60A Nightingale Road, London, NW10 4SA Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Jonathan Mansell

HMOL/07844/23 26A Grange Road, London, NW10 2QU Selective  3 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/07846/23 172 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QA Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Louis Crehan

HMOL/07860/23 15 Kingsley Court, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5TN Selective  5 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/07861/23 2A St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AN Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Sean McGivney

HMOL/07862/23 32 Bramston Road, London, NW10 5TU Selective  3 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Paul Sullivan

HMOL/07863/23 2B St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AN Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Sean McGivney

HMOL/07864/23 Flat E, White House, 54 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PN Selective  1 212/11/202816/10/2023 NVP Property Ltd

HMOL/07865/23 10 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LB Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Mansukh Patel

HMOL/07867/23 35 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NP Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Jamaluddin Chowdhury

HMOL/07868/23 206A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/07869/23 2C St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AN Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Sean McGivney

HMOL/07871/23 2D St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AN Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Sean McGivney

HMOL/07872/23 83 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RW Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mrs Lilian Leung

HMOL/07873/23 62B Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NT Selective  3 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Melvyn Cash

HMOL/07877/23 101B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LH Selective  3 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/07878/23 142 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1RU Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Ms Naheed Mirza

HMOL/07879/23 9 ST MARYS MANSIONS, St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AT Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Bhavna Khatri

HMOL/07880/23 26B Grange Road, London, NW10 2QU Selective  3 112/11/202816/10/2023 Northdell Limited

HMOL/07881/23 38A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Jamaluddin Chowdhury

HMOL/07882/23 62C Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NT Selective  3 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Melvyn Cash

HMOL/07884/23 42A Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DN Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/07885/23 First Floor Flat Rear, 97B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LH Selective  3 105/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/07891/23 101C Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LH Selective  3 112/11/202816/10/2023 Paul Murphy

HMOL/07894/23 35A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NP Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Jamaluddin Chowdhury

HMOL/07895/23 165B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LJ Selective  2 212/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Naran Bhudia

HMOL/07898/23 258A High Road, London, NW10 2EY Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Mohmmed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/07900/23 39D Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Harishkumar Halaie

HMOL/07901/23 40 BANTING HOUSE, Ainsworth Close, Neasden, London, NW2 7ED Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mrs Renata Pindoria

HMOL/07906/23 163 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SR Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mrs Maria Stoodley

HMOL/07851/23 24C Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  3 112/11/202816/10/2023 Roger Leon

HMOL/07852/23 145 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7TA Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Patrick Enenmoh

HMOL/07853/23 Coach House, 168B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Linda Greenwall

HMOL/07856/23 419A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NG Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/07857/23 10B Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EB Selective  3 212/11/202816/10/2023 Dr Sanjay Gupta

HMOL/07858/23 116 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4HA Selective  3 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Sean McGivney

HMOL/07908/23 118A High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/07909/23 Studio Loft Flat 5, 83 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07911/23 89A Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JU Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Mansukh Patel

HMOL/07912/23 42B Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DN Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/07914/23 8 THE ELMS, Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AA Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Simon Leigh

HMOL/07915/23 39A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NB Mandatory  1 3 512/11/202816/10/2023 Ms Nasima Rahim

HMOL/07918/23 108 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1RT Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Daniel O Sullivan

HMOL/07919/23 29 Debham Court, Pinemartin Close, London, NW2 6YX Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mrs Deborah Munnelly

HMOL/07921/23 154A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NA Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Anmol Malhotra

HMOL/07922/23 16B St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SX Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Nathan Anderson

HMOL/07923/23 40 Ballards Road, London, NW2 7UG Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Govind Seyani

HMOL/07924/23 3 ERIN COURT, 94 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QA Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Miss Samantha Rosenthal

HMOL/07925/23 265A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Ashwin Jalan

HMOL/07939/23 286B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Mayank Gargh

HMOL/07941/23 70A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4EL Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Manesh Bhanderi

HMOL/07942/23 79C High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  3 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Vijaykumar Ved

HMOL/07944/23 43 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NL Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Roy L Amott

HMOL/07946/23 22D St Andrews Road, London, NW10 2QS Selective  3 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/07947/23 68 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UD Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Kishore Bhudia

HMOL/07949/23 159A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SR Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Miss Tanisha Khatri

HMOL/07951/23 Flat 9, Amoro Court, 61 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SH Selective  4 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Nayan Gami

HMOL/07966/23 Flat 5, Amoro Court, 61 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SH Selective  4 112/11/202816/10/2023 Nayan Gami

HMOL/07953/23 1 SOLIDARITY HOUSE, 7 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AW Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Taurankumar Patel

HMOL/07954/23 Flat 2, Amoro Court, 61 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SH Selective  4 112/11/202816/10/2023 Nayan Gami

HMOL/07956/23 13C Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Selective  3 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Paul Danehill Properties LimitedMurphy

HMOL/07957/23 88 Furness Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 5UE Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Govind Raghvani

HMOL/07959/23 Flat 3, Amoro Court, 61 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SH Selective  4 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Nayan Gami

HMOL/07960/23 17A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/07961/23 Flat 11, Amoro Court, 61 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SH Selective  4 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Nayan Gami

HMOL/07962/23 17B Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/07963/23 5A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/07964/23 41A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PP Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Terra Nova (Pinner) Limited

HMOL/07747/23 10B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Valukalam Thomas

HMOL/07758/23 252C High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Khalid Latif

HMOL/07755/23 58 Review Road, London, NW2 7BE Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Ms Caroline O Sullivan

HMOL/07750/23 252B High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Khalid Latif

HMOL/07719/23 33A St Albans Road, London, NW10 8UG Selective  1 212/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/06599/23 19 KEIR HARDIE HOUSE, Marian Way, London, NW10 4BT Selective  1 1 412/11/202816/10/2023 Ms Melanie Busby

HMOL/07928/23 FLAT 1, 9 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PP Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/07933/23 138 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1RU Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Kanji Rabadia

HMOL/07934/23 32 SEYMOUR COURT, Crest Road, London, NW2 7BY Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mrs Sonia Denny

HMOL/07935/23 39 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LD Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Mansukh Patel

HMOL/07936/23 141C Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LY Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Daniel O Sullivan

HMOL/01859/19 Flat 6, 46 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Etoile Blake

HMOL/05727/19 29A Monson Road, London, NW10 5UR Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Adrian Bell

HMOL/02347/15 80A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QJ Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mrs Amy Pereira

HMOL/07492/18 22 Furness Road, London, NW10 4QD Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/07699/18 67 O'Connor House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Jean-Pierre Barakat

HMOL/07722/18 70 Seacole House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Jean-Pierre Barakat

HMOL/04712/19 Flat 4, 46 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Etoile Blake

HMOL/06316/18 20 Furness Road, London, NW10 4QD Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/06178/18 157 College Road, London, NW10 5HB Selective  2 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mrs Patricia Howells

HMOL/12744/18 86 Thackeray House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NF Selective  1 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Mirek Jeczmieniowski

HMOL/07165/22 152B Church Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9NH Additional  1 4 531/10/202716/10/2023 Mr Billa Butt

HMOL/04675/22 142 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LY Mandatory  2 3 512/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Jonathan Bastow

HMOL/06697/23 43 Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LT Selective  3 112/11/202816/10/2023 Mr Paul Chadwick

HMOL/07211/22 10 Gladstone Court, Anson Road, London, NW2 4LA Additional  1 3 531/10/202716/10/2023 Miss Naana Kessie

HMOL/08297/23 845, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  519/11/202817/10/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/08068/23 147B High Road, London, NW10 2SJ Selective  1 115/11/202819/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/08051/23 GROUND FLOOR FLAT, 40 Bramston Road, London, NW10 5TU Selective  3 115/11/202819/10/2023 Mr Premji Vekaria

HMOL/08057/23 210A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  1 115/11/202819/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/07952/23 125A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NJ Selective  1 115/11/202819/10/2023 Mr Jayesh Thakrar

HMOL/07980/23 15 GRANGE COURT, Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SH Selective  1 116/11/202820/10/2023 Mr Ugochi Obiechina

HMOL/08142/23 35 Review Road, London, NW2 7BG Selective  2 116/11/202820/10/2023 Mr Parbat Kara

HMOL/08145/23 144A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RR Selective  1 116/11/202820/10/2023 Miss Fung Wong

HMOL/08090/23 2B Burns Road, London, NW10 4DY Selective  1 116/11/202820/10/2023 Mr Sydney Brown

HMOL/08115/23 FLAT 1, 46 Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HH Selective  1 116/11/202820/10/2023 Mrs Linda Etgar

HMOL/08119/23 12A St Andrews Road, London, NW10 2QS Selective  1 216/11/202820/10/2023 Mr Denis Mcfarlane

HMOL/06072/23 49 Nutfield Road, London, NW2 7EA Selective  2 118/11/202822/10/2023 Mr Khimji Hirani

HMOL/07981/23 17 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YR Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Michael Berg

HMOL/07971/23 13B Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PP Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/08058/23 Flat 2, 250A High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Lalji Vekaria

HMOL/08060/23 2 Katrine Court, Shobroke Close, London, NW2 6YU Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Ms Iman Elkasir-Hoath

HMOL/08054/23 16 All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 5AN Mandatory  2 5 519/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Niraj Patel

HMOL/08048/23 Flat 1, 250A High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Saloria Investments Limited

HMOL/08049/23 135 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PS Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Arumugam Kesavanathan

HMOL/08067/23 Flat 5, 250A High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Saloria Investments Limited

HMOL/08062/23 Flat 3, 250A High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Saloria Investments Limited

HMOL/08063/23 21 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Roland TrusteePhelps

HMOL/08065/23 Flat 4, 250A High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Saloria Investments Limited

HMOL/08121/23 5D Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr John Joannou

HMOL/08116/23 6 ERIN COURT, 94 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QA Selective  6 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Dharmesh Chauhan

HMOL/08125/23 4 Antoinette Mews, London, NW2 5BF Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Maan Crawford Properties UK LtdAlyan

HMOL/08126/23 43 Brook Road, London, NW2 7BL Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Joseph Mullen

HMOL/08129/23 12 The Crescent, London, NW2 6HA Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr A Chaudhary

HMOL/08132/23 5A Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr John Joannou

HMOL/08111/23 15A Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Joseph Lerner

HMOL/08112/23 42 Brook Road, London, NW2 7BL Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Joseph Mullen

HMOL/08113/23 6 Parkside, London, NW2 6RH Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr John Faridian

HMOL/08106/23 23 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Ms Soo Sher

HMOL/08107/23 46 St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AY Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Anthony Lewis

HMOL/08108/23 37A Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DR Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Arshad Chaudhary

HMOL/08095/23 12 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7RN Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Girish Patel

HMOL/08099/23 20 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Sanjay Patel

HMOL/08100/23 19 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/08102/23 25 ALFRED NUNN HOUSE, Chadwick Road, London, NW10 4DJ Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/08104/23 28 Alder Grove, London, NW2 7DB Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Joseph Mullen

HMOL/08074/23 10 Mulgrave Road, London, NW10 1BT Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/08086/23 Flat 5, 81A High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/08092/23 54B Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PH Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Kirit Popat

HMOL/08143/23 3 Honeywood Road, London, NW10 4UU Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr David Shafier

HMOL/08144/23 5E Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr John Joannou

HMOL/08134/23 48 The Circle, London, NW2 7QX Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Paul Sullivan

HMOL/08135/23 5B Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr John Joannou

HMOL/08138/23 Flat 3, 251A-253A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QG Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Paul Sullivan

HMOL/08140/23 5C Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr John Joannou

HMOL/08141/23 41 Brook Road, London, NW2 7BL Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Joseph Mullen

HMOL/08172/23 Flat 3, 168A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Ms Linda Anedjore Properties LtdGreenwall

HMOL/08173/23 5F Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr John Joannou

HMOL/08176/23 5 AVENUE MANSIONS, St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UG Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Arthur Gregory

HMOL/08177/23 60 Shepherds Walk, London, NW2 7BS Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Bhavesh Khimji

HMOL/08179/23 2A Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EA Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Ramji Ravji Siyani

HMOL/08181/23 7 Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Anura Wasantha

HMOL/08183/23 79 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NN Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Ms Ping-Yi Kuo

HMOL/08187/23 10 Challenge Close, London, NW10 4BF Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Kaneshalingam Vijayakanthan

HMOL/08189/23 7 Ballards Road, London, NW2 7UE Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Kanji Arjan

HMOL/08192/23 16B Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NS Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Arthur Gregory

HMOL/08194/23 7 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RS Selective  3 219/11/202823/10/2023 Miss Jennifer Vaughan

HMOL/08195/23 11A High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Kirit Popat

HMOL/08197/23 6 Normanby Road, London, NW10 1BX Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Ryan Corcoran

HMOL/08198/23 11B High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Kirit Popat

HMOL/08202/23 11C High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 MKP Properties Limited

HMOL/08207/23 21 Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AN Selective  2 112/11/202823/10/2023 Miss Marina Gordon

HMOL/08212/23 Flat 1, 39 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Kirit Popat

HMOL/08217/23 127 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PS Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/08219/23 127A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PS Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/08220/23 Flat D, 43-45 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PB Additional  1 2 419/11/202823/10/2023 Amin Hankin

HMOL/08225/23 107A Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PG Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr David Williams

HMOL/08227/23 35B High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Barry Kidwell

HMOL/08299/23 1328, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UE Additional  519/11/202823/10/2023 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/08301/23 Flat 4, Elsmor Court, 69 Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JU Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Evian Holdings Limited

HMOL/08317/23 THE MEWS, 29C Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DL Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023
HMOL/08318/23 18A Lansdowne Grove, London, NW10 1PR Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/08303/23 FLAT 2, 7 Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RP Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Miss Anthea Jones

HMOL/08305/23 Flat 5, Elsmor Court, 69 Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JU Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Evian Holdings Limited

HMOL/08307/23 14 Warren Road, London, NW2 7LH Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mrs Sarah O`Sullivan

HMOL/08308/23 5 THE ELMS, Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AA Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Ms Baljinder Gill

HMOL/08309/23 8B Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BX Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Jeram Lalji

HMOL/08312/23 106 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1RT Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Paul Sullivan

HMOL/08314/23 13B Bramshill Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 8AE Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Ms Baljinder Gill

HMOL/08315/23 229B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Michael Radcliffe

HMOL/08294/23 12C Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AH Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Jadva Vekaria

HMOL/08328/23 109 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Ms Sandra Cameron

HMOL/08332/23 Flat 6, Elsmor Court, 69 Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JU Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Evian Holdings Limited

HMOL/08335/23 Flat 7, Elsmor Court, 69 Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JU Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Evian Holdings Limited

HMOL/08341/23 3 Brook Road, London, NW2 7BB Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Ejaz Akhtar

HMOL/08342/23 13A Aberdeen Road, London, NW10 1LS Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Arvind Patel

HMOL/08346/23 Flat 8, Elsmor Court, 69 Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JU Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Elsmor Property Development Limited

HMOL/08348/23 1B Aberdeen Road, London, NW10 1LS Selective  1 219/11/202823/10/2023 Mrs Pauline Rafal

HMOL/08353/23 Flat 9, Elsmor Court, 69 Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JU Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Elsmor Property Development Limited

HMOL/08358/23 61A High Street, London, NW10 4NJ Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Itay Amdurski

HMOL/08360/23 52A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DY Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Ms Soo Sher

HMOL/08361/23 121 Review Road, London, NW2 7BH Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Miss Ambreen Khan

HMOL/08362/23 12 Burrmead Court, Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RS Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Prafululbhai Patel

HMOL/08365/23 176 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7SY Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Miss Ambreen Khan

HMOL/08373/23 Second Floor Flat, 80B High Street, London, NW10 4SJ Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Mohammed Sadeeq

HMOL/08233/23 32A Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5BG Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Paul Reik

HMOL/08236/23 19B Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Frederick De Souza

HMOL/08241/23 19C Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Frederick De Souza

HMOL/08242/23 Flat 18, Metropolitan Court, 40 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Miss Miranda Cooney

HMOL/08246/23 19D Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Frederick De Souza

HMOL/08252/23 1D Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EY Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr David Lightfoot

HMOL/08254/23 6 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Matt Sarkis

HMOL/08256/23 26 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RS Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Zahur Khan

HMOL/08259/23 53 Paddock Road, London, NW2 7DH Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Mohammed Sadeeq

HMOL/08260/23 34A Baker Road, London, NW10 8UA Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mrs Foluke Fatimehin

HMOL/08261/23 73A Manor Park Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 4JU Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Dr Sandra Husbands

HMOL/08262/23 263 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Keith Whelan

HMOL/08264/23 53A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PL Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mrs Rekha Patel

HMOL/08267/23 32 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1SB Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Michael Berg

HMOL/08268/23 13 Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr  Mohammed Sadeeq

HMOL/08271/23 335B Chapter Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5ND Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Khushal Varsani

HMOL/08276/23 8A Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BX Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Jeram Lalji

HMOL/08281/23 31 ERIN COURT, 94 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QA Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Miss Jennifer Humpage

HMOL/08283/23 1B Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EY Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr David Lightfoot

HMOL/08285/23 Flat 826, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0RY Additional  519/11/202823/10/2023 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/08287/23 Flat 1702, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QW Additional  519/11/202823/10/2023 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/08288/23 Flat 1204, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QU Additional  519/11/202823/10/2023 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/08289/23 Flat 2, Elsmor Court, 69 Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JU Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Evian holdings Limited

HMOL/08279/23 Flat 1, Elsmor Court, 69 Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JU Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Evian Holdings Limited

HMOL/08291/23 3 Antoinette Mews, London, NW2 5BF Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Maan Alyan

HMOL/08229/23 2 Antoinette Mews, London, NW2 5BF Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Maan Alyan

HMOL/08381/23 88A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DY Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Ms Soo Sher

HMOL/08382/23 First Floor Flat, 80A High Street, London, NW10 4SJ Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Mohammed Sadeeq

HMOL/08296/23 Flat 3, Elsmor Court, 69 Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JU Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Evian Holdings Limited

HMOL/08395/23 12 GRANGE COURT, Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SH Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Sarju Shah

HMOL/08397/23 78A Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EE Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Paul Munnelly

HMOL/08406/23 26 Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Selective  1 126/11/202823/10/2023 Mrs Indira Menon

HMOL/08416/23 66D Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RA Selective  1 219/11/202823/10/2023 Kerris Property Ltd

HMOL/08423/23 20 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mrs Reena Singh

HMOL/08428/23 317B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5ND Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Ms Sarah Spencer

HMOL/08432/23 50A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PH Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mrs Reena Singh

HMOL/08433/23 51 Ballogie Avenue, London, NW10 1SU Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Chandrakant Patel

HMOL/08442/23 103 Review Road, London, NW2 7BH Selective  3 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Mohammed Naveed Khan

HMOL/08454/23 4 Lancaster Road, London, NW10 1HA Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mrs Deborah Munnelly

HMOL/08455/23 39 Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NX Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mrs Parveen Ahmed

HMOL/08456/23 58 Avondale Avenue, London, NW2 7PA Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Mohammad Aslam

HMOL/08457/23 146 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PR Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Colin Doolan

HMOL/08266/18 173B Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/03633/23 170 Dudden Hill Lane, Neasden, London, NW10 1AS Selective  2 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mrs Chandrika Patel

HMOL/06085/22 Flat 7, Eramo House, 120 High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  3 2 226/09/202723/10/2023 Mr Robert Griffin

HMOL/07965/23 5B Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/07968/23 13A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PP Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/07867/18 First Floor Flat, 147B Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/04043/23 40 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  1 119/11/202823/10/2023 Mr Jaleel Hussain

HMOL/08574/23 61B Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PG Selective  2 126/11/202824/10/2023 Mr Karsan Bhojani

HMOL/07755/22 Flat 1, 65A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AJ Selective  4 121/11/202724/10/2023 Mr Peter Lane

HMOL/08538/23 26B Bolton Road, London, NW10 4BG Selective  1 121/11/202825/10/2023 Mr Appolonius Antoine

HMOL/08055/23 16C Station Road, London, NW10 4UE Selective  1 121/11/202825/10/2023 Mr Russell Baum

HMOL/08440/23 51B Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PL Selective  2 121/11/202825/10/2023 Mr Julious Lightfoot

HMOL/08431/23 37B Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DR Selective  1 121/11/202825/10/2023 Mr Arshad Chaudhary

HMOL/08435/23 1 Shepherds Walk, London, NW2 7BS Selective  1 121/11/202825/10/2023 LA Properties (UK) Ltd

HMOL/08438/23 36 St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AY Selective  1 121/11/202825/10/2023 Ms Baljinder Gill

HMOL/08417/23 78B Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EE Selective  1 121/11/202825/10/2023 Mrs Deborah Munnelly

HMOL/08420/23 90C Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EN Selective  2 121/11/202825/10/2023 Mrs Winifred Potter

HMOL/08409/23 156B High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  4 121/11/202825/10/2023 Saloria Investments Limited

HMOL/08405/23 156A High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  4 121/11/202825/10/2023 Saloria Investments Limited

HMOL/08414/23 156E High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  4 121/11/202825/10/2023 Saloria Investments Limited

HMOL/08402/23 Flat 1, 2 Buxton Road, London, NW2 5BJ Selective  1 121/11/202825/10/2023 Mr Rumit Somaiya

HMOL/08392/23 21A Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AN Selective  1 121/11/202825/10/2023 Miss Daniella Byroo

HMOL/08386/23 59A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PS Selective  1 121/11/202825/10/2023 Mrs Tahira Hussain

HMOL/08290/23 Flat 38, Code Court, Flowers Close, London, NW2 7FG Selective  1 121/11/202825/10/2023 Lanimaya Ltd

HMOL/08357/23 FLAT 1, 7 Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RP Selective  1 121/11/202825/10/2023 Miss Anthea Jones

HMOL/08760/23 50A Selsdon Road, London, NW2 7NE Selective  1 126/11/202825/10/2023 Mr Pravin Valji Vekaria

HMOL/07783/23 80B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 121/11/202825/10/2023 Mrs Rajinder Sahota

HMOL/07889/23 22A St Andrews Road, London, NW10 2QS Selective  3 123/11/202827/10/2023 Mr Paul Firstline Builders LimitedMurphy

HMOL/07907/23 16 Shepherds Walk, London, NW2 7BS Selective  1 123/11/202827/10/2023 Mrs Katarzyna Czopek

HMOL/08366/23 14 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LB Selective  2 123/11/202827/10/2023 Mr Harish Patel

HMOL/08369/23 23 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RS Selective  1 123/11/202827/10/2023 Mrs Kanta Vekaria

HMOL/08363/23 8C Churchmead Road, London, NW10 2JX Selective  3 123/11/202827/10/2023 Miss Depa Patel

HMOL/08316/23 47 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  1 123/11/202827/10/2023 Ms Soo Sher

HMOL/08302/23 6 Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RP Selective  1 123/11/202827/10/2023 Mr Arshad Chaudhary

HMOL/08278/23 142B Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JP Selective  2 123/11/202827/10/2023 Mr Jayanti Lakshmi Enterprises LimitedSojitra

HMOL/08270/23 187B High Street, London, NW10 4TE Selective  2 123/11/202827/10/2023 Mr Jayanti Mavji Sojitra

HMOL/08263/23 53B Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PL Selective  1 123/11/202827/10/2023 Mrs Rekha Patel

HMOL/08232/23 24A Furness Road, London, NW10 4QD Selective  1 123/11/202827/10/2023 Mr Kean Dell

HMOL/08208/23 30A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RL Selective  1 123/11/202827/10/2023 Mr Amin Hankin

HMOL/08201/23 18D St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SX Selective  2 123/11/202827/10/2023 Mr Blair Thorpe

HMOL/08184/23 38B Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EA Selective  1 123/11/202827/10/2023 Mr Elliot Poon

HMOL/08174/23 13B Aberdeen Road, London, NW10 1LS Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Miss Varsha Kunverji Kanji Patel

HMOL/08211/23 2 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Wendy Hussain

HMOL/08105/23 46A Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Oliver Cohen

HMOL/08091/23 18A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PN Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Maan Alyan

HMOL/08109/23 46B Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RE Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Oliver Cohen

HMOL/08133/23 9 Eyhurst Close, London, NW2 7HP Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Ramnik Gajjar

HMOL/08117/23 199 High Street, London, NW10 4TE Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Albert Hoxha

HMOL/08123/23 63 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6JY Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Kalavati Halai

HMOL/07975/23 Studio Flat First Floor Left, 109 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BH Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Timothy Hindburn Properties LimitedSumpter

HMOL/08044/23 55A Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LL Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Amin Camerons Stiff LettingsHankin

HMOL/07986/23 5 Sandown, 15 Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Solange  Davin

HMOL/07973/23 213B High Road, London, NW10 2SB Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Timothy Sumpter

HMOL/03332/15 1A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Shashikant Patel

HMOL/14108/14 301D High Road, London, NW10 2JY Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Farncraft ltd

HMOL/13012/18 Flat 2, 14 Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LU Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 IFDC Properties Ltd

HMOL/01586/19 26A Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Goodies Properties Ltd

HMOL/08539/23 84C Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Xenophon Christodoulides

HMOL/08540/23 77B High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Yashwantkumar Patel

HMOL/08542/23 9C Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Munir Shafi

HMOL/08544/23 77A High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Yashwantkumar Patel

HMOL/08545/23 38 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4EL Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr John Saunders

HMOL/08546/23 84B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Xenophon Christodoulides

HMOL/08547/23 60 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EP Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Heethen Patel

HMOL/08548/23 146 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1RU Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Prabhjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/08549/23 38A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4EL Selective  1 119/11/202830/10/2023 Mr John Saunders

HMOL/08550/23 2 Clifford Court, Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RY Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Niranjanroy Chhapia

HMOL/08554/23 84A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Xenophon Christodoulides

HMOL/08553/23 5 Nevilles Court, Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HG Selective  4 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Gerald Wolff

HMOL/08555/23 31 ALFRED NUNN HOUSE, Chadwick Road, London, NW10 4DJ Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Brian Willoughby

HMOL/08556/23 12B Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BX Selective  1 226/11/202830/10/2023 Mr James Marsh

HMOL/08557/23 87 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RW Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Paul Richard Edmonds

HMOL/08559/23 Ground Floor Flat, 30 St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AP Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Xenophon Christodoulides

HMOL/08560/23 657A North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7AY Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Liaqat L.A. PROPERTIES (UK) LtdHussain

HMOL/08561/23 28 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LB Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Krishna Varsani

HMOL/08562/23 657B North Circular Road, London, NW2 7AY Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Liaqat Hussain

HMOL/08563/23 83 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7SX Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Isa Naeem

HMOL/08565/23 31 Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NX Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Ali Hussain

HMOL/08570/23 280A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Chetan Gordhanbhai Patel

HMOL/08573/23 6C Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Andrew Hilton

HMOL/08577/23 19B Bramshill Road, London, NW10 8AE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Miss Katherine Young

HMOL/08578/23 8 Oaklands Court, 45-49 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AU Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Elan Amdurski

HMOL/08581/23 212 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Anura Paranamana

HMOL/08584/23 10A Anson Road, London, NW2 3UT Additional  1 2 226/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Nandula Patel

HMOL/08585/23 1 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr John van Harken

HMOL/08587/23 29 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Ben Summers

HMOL/08589/23 36 Rivington Court, Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3RL Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Marie Aubertin

HMOL/08593/23 13B Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/08594/23 Flat 1, 67 Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4QX Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Manojh Patel

HMOL/08595/23 22A Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1SS Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Victoria Venegas

HMOL/08596/23 Flat 1, 17 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/08597/23 Flat 2, 67 Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4QX Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Manojh Patel

HMOL/08598/23 45 Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5BN Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Sandeep Ved

HMOL/08599/23 84B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LN Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Nadia Altomare

HMOL/08600/23 Flat 3, 67 Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4QX Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Manojh Patel

HMOL/08601/23 19 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Barrington Buchanan

HMOL/08602/23 76 Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NU Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Mohammed Munir

HMOL/08604/23 Flat 4, 67 Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4QX Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Manojh Patel

HMOL/08498/23 53B Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JY Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Jeganathan Vasantharaj

HMOL/08502/23 51 Clifford Way, London, NW10 1AP Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Manubhai Halai

HMOL/08503/23 144A Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6RL Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Hassan Bhatti

HMOL/08507/23 3A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PP Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Reena Ved Property Services LtdSingh

HMOL/08509/23 3 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PP Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ved Property Services Ltd

HMOL/08510/23 4 RIVINGTON COURT, Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3RL Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Paul Birch

HMOL/08511/23 Flat 5, 293 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QR Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Miss Srinidhi Soundararajan

HMOL/08512/23 113A Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EH Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ved Property Services Ltd

HMOL/08513/23 91A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5QB Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Ashwin Ved

HMOL/08514/23 36B Bolton Road, London, NW10 4BG Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Ashley Norie

HMOL/08516/23 74A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RA Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Anne Waddington

HMOL/08517/23 8A Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Selective  1 226/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Pratibha Parmar

HMOL/08518/23 25C Rutland Park, London, NW2 4RE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Simon Beddows

HMOL/08519/23 8B Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Selective  1 226/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Pratibha Parmar

HMOL/08520/23 92 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QJ Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Reena Singh

HMOL/08521/23 6C St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Pradeep Ladhani

HMOL/08524/23 22B Belton Road, London, NW2 5PE Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Sandeep Ved

HMOL/08526/23 274B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Sabah George Sarah

HMOL/08527/23 64 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RW Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Clare Milsome

HMOL/08528/23 136 Crest Road, London, NW2 7SL Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Mukeshbhai Patel

HMOL/11726/18 53A Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5UL Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Panayiota Karamani

HMOL/15987/18 18A Bramston Road, London, NW10 5TU Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Marsha Prescod

HMOL/00578/19 67 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YS Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Brian D'Brass

HMOL/04066/15 1B Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Shashikant Patel

HMOL/08532/23 220 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Georgeen Carney-Smith

HMOL/08534/23 9A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Munir Shafi

HMOL/08535/23 9B Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Munir Shafi

HMOL/08536/23 187A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AR Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Rohana Wijetunge

HMOL/08537/23 150B High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ramesh Bhudia

HMOL/08607/23 Flat 5, 67 Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4QX Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Manojh Patel

HMOL/08608/23 62 Review Road, London, NW2 7BE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Jitash Pindoria

HMOL/08609/23 Flat 6, 67 Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4QX Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Manojh Patel

HMOL/08610/23 2 Balgove Court, Eden Grove, London, NW10 2TJ Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Rachel Oliver

HMOL/08612/23 86C Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr David Shafier

HMOL/08615/23 48 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PS Additional  2 4 526/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Colin Doolan

HMOL/08617/23 101C Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BH Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Darshan Marsh 101 LTDJetha

HMOL/08620/23 19 Manor House Drive, London, NW6 7DE Mandatory  2 13 1526/11/202830/10/2023 Whiteway Homes Ltd

HMOL/08621/23 50 Ballards Road, London, NW2 7UG Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Mohammed Khan

HMOL/08622/23 225A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JG Additional  3 3 526/11/202830/10/2023 Fieldhouse Concillium Ltd

HMOL/08625/23 12A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RG Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Matthew Keating

HMOL/08628/23 11 NICOLL COURT, Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AD Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Baljinder Gill

HMOL/08631/23 23B Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AJ Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Simon Pollard

HMOL/08632/23 202, 6 Weaver Walk, Wembley, HA9 0LE Additional  526/11/202830/10/2023 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/08634/23 702, 6 Weaver Walk, Wembley, HA9 0LE Additional  526/11/202830/10/2023 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/08635/23 1002, 6 Weaver Walk, Wembley, HA9 0LG Additional  526/11/202830/10/2023 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/08636/23 213, 10 Elvin Gardens, Wembley, HA9 0GW Additional  526/11/202830/10/2023 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/08637/23 426A North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW10 1SR Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Hamid Abootalebi

HMOL/08638/23 44A St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Baljinder Gill

HMOL/08640/23 27A Belton Road, London, NW2 5PD Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Miss Ranjana Banerjee

HMOL/08641/23 27 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4QA Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Miss Georgina Fillmore

HMOL/08643/23 17C Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4QA Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Elliott Ford

HMOL/08645/23 267A High Road, London, NW10 2RX Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Timothy Sumpter

HMOL/08646/23 35 Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/08648/23 3 Electra Court, 42 Station Parade, London, NW2 4NZ Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Hamid Abootalebi

HMOL/08649/23 37A Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DL Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/08650/23 27 The Circle, London, NW2 7QR Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Vinod Jetha

HMOL/08651/23 17 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Alan Fernandes

HMOL/08652/23 131 Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NP Additional  2 3 526/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Yvette Blumberg

HMOL/08653/23 Flat 607, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UL Additional  3 526/11/202830/10/2023 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/08654/23 Flat 802, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UP Additional  3 526/11/202830/10/2023 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/08715/23 16 Kingsley Court, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5TN Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Karl Parkinson

HMOL/08716/23 6A Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Neil Keating

HMOL/08717/23 55B Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LL Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Josephine Duncan

HMOL/08719/23 89A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DH Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Deborah Lynch-Doyle

HMOL/08722/23 89 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DH Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Deborah Lynch-Doyle

HMOL/08724/23 FLAT 4, 135-137 High Street, London, NW10 4TR Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/08725/23 265A High Road, London, NW10 2RX Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Kishor N Jethwa

HMOL/08729/23 267A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Pradeep Ladhani

HMOL/08730/23 1A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NP Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Reena Singh

HMOL/08732/23 109A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LH Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Sandeep Ved

HMOL/08656/23 Flat 1202, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UQ Additional  3 526/11/202830/10/2023 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/08657/23 Flat 1102, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UQ Additional  3 526/11/202830/10/2023 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/08658/23 89B Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JU Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/08661/23 35 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Additional  1 4 526/11/202830/10/2023 Miss Devangee Patel

HMOL/08530/23 135A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NJ Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Sandeep Ved

HMOL/08684/23 35 The Circle, London, NW2 7QR Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Vinod Jetha

HMOL/08691/23 914 North Circular Road, London, NW2 7JX Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Vinod Jetha

HMOL/08709/23 26A Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1SS Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Mukta Bhudia

HMOL/08710/23 38 Ashcombe Park, London, NW2 7QT Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Vinod Jetha

HMOL/08711/23 199D Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4NA Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Kouri kaur

HMOL/08712/23 15A Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Matthew Reynolds

HMOL/08255/23 9 Deacon Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5NP Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Ines Dominique Singo

HMOL/08243/23 164 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PJ Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Kunverji Devji Patel

HMOL/08275/23 FLAT 4, 42-44 High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Shuhabudin Ghori

HMOL/08286/23 143A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NJ Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Sarah O`Sullivan

HMOL/08292/23 113 Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EH Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Reena Singh

HMOL/08280/23 16 ODEON COURT, St Albans Road, London, NW10 8UL Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Christopher Lucy

HMOL/08323/23 47A St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4ED Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Helen Evbuomwan

HMOL/08325/23 47B St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4ED Selective  1 226/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Helen Evbuomwan

HMOL/08374/23 Second Floor Flat, 80A High Street, London, NW10 4SJ Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Mohammad Sadeeq

HMOL/08334/23 164B Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PJ Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Kunverji Devji Patel

HMOL/08295/23 58A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RA Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Ben Scoggins

HMOL/08389/23 16 BADGER COURT, Pinemartin Close, London, NW2 6YY Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Paul Farr

HMOL/08383/23 33E Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AX Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Richard Hennessy

HMOL/08385/23 74B Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Maria Bastianelli

HMOL/08403/23 27 Erin Court, 94 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QA Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Jitka Matakova

HMOL/08404/23 Flat 3, 46 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UD Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/08408/23 85 Warren Road, London, NW2 7NH Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Gunsham Vekaria

HMOL/08398/23 Flat 1, 46 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UD Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/08399/23 7 Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BE Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Andrew Sheanon

HMOL/08401/23 Flat 2, 46 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UD Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/08411/23 14 New Crescent Yard, London, NW10 8SJ Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr James Patterson

HMOL/08413/23 Flat 4, 46 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UD Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/08421/23 17 Midwood Close, London, NW2 6YL Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Darshan Jetha

HMOL/08439/23 40D Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Kean Dell

HMOL/08436/23 6B Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Hugo Williamson

HMOL/08437/23 Flat 6, 46 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UD Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/08434/23 Flat 5, 46 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UD Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/08430/23 105 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Carelys Hepburn

HMOL/08441/23 Flat 7, 46 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UD Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/08443/23 Flat 8, 46 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UD Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/08444/23 Flat 9, 46 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UD Selective  3 121/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/08445/23 164 Neasden Lane, Neasden, London, NW10 1QA Additional  1 326/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Petros Demitre

HMOL/08450/23 13C Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/08451/23 44 Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JA Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Henry Wilks

HMOL/15454/18 35 Cruikshank House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Sandra Bruce

HMOL/12250/15 32 Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DP Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Miss Charlotte Hurst

HMOL/06951/23 Studio F, 204 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  4 115/10/202830/10/2023 Ms Lorna Hogan

HMOL/10210/18 Flat 1, 14 Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LU Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 IFDC Properties Ltd

HMOL/10219/18 Flat 4, 14 Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LU Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 IFDC Properties Ltd

HMOL/10314/18 Flat 5, 14 Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LU Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 IFDC Properties Ltd

HMOL/03340/19 38B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Bookspell Limited

HMOL/08258/18 169B Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/07859/23 2 New Crescent Yard, London, NW10 8SJ Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Paul Adler

HMOL/07927/23 Flat 3, 64 High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Yatra Tillbrook

HMOL/07850/23 ST CUTHBERTS VICARAGE, 214 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 3QYAdditional  2 4 526/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Richard Barrett

HMOL/06626/23 8B Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Richard Blubuild.com LtdHennessy

HMOL/06567/23 8A Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Richard Blubuild.com LtdHennessy

HMOL/07752/23 147 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HH Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr James Feeney

HMOL/06392/23 81 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Mandatory  3 4 926/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Zahava Maslo

HMOL/07929/23 2E Churchmead Road, London, NW10 2JX Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Manish Hirani

HMOL/04179/15 6A Harlesden Road, Willesden, London, NW10 2BX Selective  1 122/11/202830/10/2023 Krispar Investment Properties

HMOL/05943/19 Ground Floor Flat, 37A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 D & J Yianni Ltd

HMOL/05956/19 1 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PH Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Helen Kacouris

HMOL/10080/18 Flat 3, 14 Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LU Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 IFDC Properties LTD

HMOL/12253/18 53 Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5UL Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Miss Effemia Karamani

HMOL/07767/18 36 Furness Road, London, NW10 4QE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/01079/19 104 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Helen Kacouris

HMOL/01027/19 6 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RG Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Helen Kacouris

HMOL/07524/23 70 Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BA Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Edmond Fitzgibbon

HMOL/08761/23 95 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DU Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Priya Lad

HMOL/08762/23 144D Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/08768/23 156 Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5HX Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Prudence Anderson

HMOL/08769/23 148 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1RU Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Prabhjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/08776/23 First Floor Front Flat, 62 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Neil Aitken

HMOL/08777/23 167A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SR Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Matthew Keating

HMOL/08781/23 First Floor Rear Flat, 62 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Neil Aitken

HMOL/08746/23 220 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Mandatory  2 5 526/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Muktar Rageh

HMOL/08749/23 Flat 1, 135-137 High Street, London, NW10 4TR Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Mohammed Ullah

HMOL/08751/23 113C Walm Lane, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4QE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Ali Kazim

HMOL/08752/23 13A Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DR Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Sandeep Ved

HMOL/08754/23 138A Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AU Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Mark Roche

HMOL/08756/23 82 Oxgate Gardens, London, NW2 6EB Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Harikrishna Varanasi

HMOL/08757/23 Ground Floor Rear Flat, 62 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Neil Aitken

HMOL/08759/23 50B Selsdon Road, London, NW2 7NE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Prembai Pravin Vekaria

HMOL/08737/23 Ground Floor Front Flat, 62 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Neil Aitken

HMOL/08743/23 37 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6EU Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Mohammad Amin

HMOL/08784/23 Flat 1, Jewel Court, 50A Station Road, London, NW10 4UA Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Beepin Chudasama

HMOL/08785/23 Second Floor Flat, 62 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Neil Aitken

HMOL/08786/23 Flat 2, Jewel Court, 50A Station Road, London, NW10 4UA Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Beepin Chudasama

HMOL/08787/23 175B Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Miss Zheng Wei

HMOL/08788/23 Flat 3, Jewel Court, 50A Station Road, London, NW10 4UA Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Beepin Chudasama

HMOL/08789/23 Flat 3, 135-137 High Street, London, NW10 4TR Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/08790/23 91B Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UT Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Dr Marta Welander

HMOL/08792/23 Flat 4, Jewel Court, 50A Station Road, London, NW10 4UA Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Beepin Chudasama

HMOL/08793/23 26 GRANGE COURT, Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SH Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Arvind Patel

HMOL/08795/23 81 Thackeray House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NF Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Nisha Ananda

HMOL/08798/23 27 Griffin Close, London, NW10 1LL Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Anna Hull

HMOL/08799/23 Flat 27, Metropolitan Court, 40 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Rosalynd Ritacca

HMOL/08800/23 29 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QX Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Terrence Miles

HMOL/08802/23 148 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SP Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Jitash Pindoria

HMOL/08803/23 167 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SR Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Tim Keating

HMOL/08804/23 125A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/08808/23 24 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LB Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Lakhman Halai

HMOL/08810/23 111 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6RN Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Ms Kalyani Goswami

HMOL/08811/23 TAVISTOCK LODGE, Tavistock Road, London, NW10 4NB Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Jamal Siddiqi

HMOL/08812/23 11 HAYCROFT MANSIONS, Haycroft Gardens, London, NW10 3BL Additional  1 2 326/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Oliver Baggaley

HMOL/08814/23 13B Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DR Selective  2 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Sandeep Ved

HMOL/08843/23 76A Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EE Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Sandeep  Ved

HMOL/12797/18 62B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LG Mandatory  2 4 526/11/202830/10/2023 Mrs Henrietta Viney

HMOL/17530/18 15A Wendover Road, London, NW10 4RX Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Shashikant Patel

HMOL/17505/18 275A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QJ Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Treebond Ltd

HMOL/17506/18 275B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QJ Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Treebond Ltd

HMOL/17518/18 330A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Treebond

HMOL/17519/18 330B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Treebond

HMOL/11143/17 93 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BY Mandatory  3 6 1026/11/202830/10/2023 Mr Anwar Hakda

HMOL/14008/14 301A High Road, London, NW10 2JY Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Farncraft ltd

HMOL/14023/14 299B High Road, London, NW10 2JY Selective  4 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr N Khatri

HMOL/14031/14 301E High Road, London, NW10 2JY Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Farncraft ltd

HMOL/14038/14 299A High Road, London, NW10 2JY Selective  4 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr N Khatri

HMOL/14049/14 301C High Road, London, NW10 2JY Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Farncraft ltd

HMOL/14060/14 301B High Road, London, NW10 2JY Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Farncraft ltd

HMOL/14064/14 299C High Road, London, NW10 2JY Selective  3 126/11/202830/10/2023 Mr N Khatri

HMOL/07331/23 Studio 001, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  1 1 026/11/202830/10/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07333/23 Studio 002, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  1 1 026/11/202830/10/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07334/23 Studio 003, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  1 1 026/11/202830/10/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07335/23 Studio 004, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  1 1 026/11/202830/10/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07336/23 Studio 005, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  1 1 026/11/202830/10/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07337/23 Studio 006, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  1 1 026/11/202830/10/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07338/23 Studio 007, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  1 1 026/11/202830/10/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07339/23 Studio 008, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  1 1 026/11/202830/10/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07340/23 Studio 009, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  1 1 026/11/202830/10/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07341/23 Studio 010, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  1 1 026/11/202830/10/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07342/23 Studio 011, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  1 1 026/11/202830/10/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07343/23 Studio 012, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  1 1 026/11/202830/10/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07345/23 Studio 013, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  1 126/11/202830/10/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07346/23 Studio 014, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  1 1 026/11/202830/10/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07347/23 Studio 015, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  1 1 026/11/202830/10/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07348/23 Studio 016, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  1 1 026/11/202830/10/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07349/23 Studio 017, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  1 1 026/11/202830/10/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09066/23 10C Bramshill Road, London, NW10 8AG Selective  1 106/11/202802/11/2023 Eurocent Bramshill Ltd

HMOL/10442/15 208 Church Road, London, NW10 9NP Additional  4 8 1002/12/202805/11/2023 Zeina 2014 Limited

HMOL/05570/18 26A Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3EP Mandatory  2 6 502/12/202805/11/2023 Mr Ammar Al-Hemeri

HMOL/00951/19 2B Furness Road, London, NW10 4PP Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Jason Field

HMOL/03227/22 101 Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NP Mandatory  2 4 513/06/202706/11/2023 Miss Angie Marinou

HMOL/05941/19 First Floor Front Studio, 37 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 D & J Yianni Ltd

HMOL/10042/17 35 Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Additional  3 4 803/12/202806/11/2023 Marble Sales & Lettings

HMOL/07870/23 20C Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NS Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr David Grossbard

HMOL/07377/23 Flat 101, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07378/23 Flat 105, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07379/23 Flat 106, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07380/23 Flat 107, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07381/23 Flat 108, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07382/23 Flat 109, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07383/23 Flat 110, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07384/23 Flat 111, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07385/23 Flat 112, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07386/23 Flat 113, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07387/23 Flat 114, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07388/23 Flat 115, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07389/23 Flat 116, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07390/23 Flat 117, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07391/23 Flat 118, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07392/23 Flat 119, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07393/23 Flat 120, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/07394/23 Flat 121, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/16275/18 1 Lilac lodge, Broadfields Way, London, NW10 1RF Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Star Factor (UK) Ltd

HMOL/16286/18 4 Avenue House, All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 5AP Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Star Factor (UK) Ltd

HMOL/17311/18 271A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QJ Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Treebond Ltd

HMOL/08845/23 FLAT 2, 9 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PP Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/08846/23 8 New Crescent Yard, London, NW10 8SJ Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Carylann Rossco Evans LimitedLord

HMOL/08847/23 908 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TE Selective  2 203/12/202806/11/2023 Mrs Julie Davidson

HMOL/08849/23 5 Dawpool Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7LD Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Chandresh Patel

HMOL/08850/23 168 High Street, London, NW10 4ST Additional  3 2 803/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Dinesh Panch

HMOL/08851/23 Flat 2, 134 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/08853/23 101A High Road, London, NW10 2SL Selective  2 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Phillip Wagstaff

HMOL/08854/23 45A Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5BN Selective  2 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Sandeep Ved

HMOL/08855/23 5 Erin Court, 94 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QA Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Ashish Tayal

HMOL/08856/23 96A St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EG Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Andrew Sheanon

HMOL/08857/23 23 Balnacraig Avenue, London, NW10 1TE Selective  2 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mrs Maria Bracanovic

HMOL/08858/23 First Floor Flat, 30 St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AP Additional  1 4 503/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Xenophon Christodoulides

HMOL/08877/23 Flat 1, 55 Station Road, London, NW10 4UX Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Noah Fatemi

HMOL/08880/23 105B High Street, London, NW10 4TS Selective  2 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/08882/23 Flat 1A, 55 Station Road, London, NW10 4UX Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Noah Fatemi

HMOL/08884/23 80B Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EE Selective  1 203/12/202806/11/2023 Mrs Josephine Duncan

HMOL/08886/23 Flat 1B, 55 Station Road, London, NW10 4UX Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Noah Fatemi

HMOL/08889/23 57B Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NR Selective  3 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Leong Tang

HMOL/08890/23 Flat 2, 55 Station Road, London, NW10 4UX Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Noah Fatemi

HMOL/08809/23 57A Manor Park Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 4JY Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Ms Senay Sen Gorgul

HMOL/08801/23 280 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HH Selective  3 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Jack Bardakjian

HMOL/06871/23 82C Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Selective  2 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mrs Ruth Angel

HMOL/08782/23 Ground Floor Flat, 37 Oxgate Gardens, London, NW2 6EA Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Dino Desai Property Investment LimitedZaninetti

HMOL/08765/23 133B Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EH Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Roundwood Estates Ltd

HMOL/08895/23 Flat 3, 55 Station Road, London, NW10 4UX Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Noah Fatemi

HMOL/08896/23 14A Cornwall Gardens, London, NW10 2QX Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Jayan Halai

HMOL/08898/23 Flat 4, 55 Station Road, London, NW10 4UX Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Noah Fatemi

HMOL/08900/23 Flat 1, 81A High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Paul Northdell LimitedMurphy

HMOL/08902/23 Flat 5, 55 Station Road, London, NW10 4UX Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Noah Fatemi

HMOL/08903/23 138B High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  2 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Suresh Savjani

HMOL/08904/23 43 Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RJ Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mrs Ulker Aziz

HMOL/08906/23 40 Brook Road, London, NW2 7BL Selective  2 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Bhavesh Varsani

HMOL/08907/23 85 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RW Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Ms Bharti Bharadia

HMOL/08909/23 27 Debham Court, Pinemartin Close, London, NW2 6YX Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Miss Jacqueline Willock

HMOL/08912/23 122B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JX Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mrs Yvonne Fairlamb

HMOL/08913/23 90A Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4SB Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Mark Roche

HMOL/08915/23 21B Fairlight Avenue, London, NW10 8AL Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Miss Minal Patel

HMOL/08918/23 102 Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AP Selective  2 103/12/202806/11/2023 MrSusilan Rajasingam

HMOL/08919/23 45B High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Chris Clapperton

HMOL/08920/23 Flat 3, 30 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Enzo Darwin Long Term Investments LimitedMichelangeli

HMOL/08922/23 144 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RR Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Matthew Keating

HMOL/08923/23 Flat 4, 30 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Enzo Darwin Long Term Investments LimitedMichelangeli

HMOL/08924/23 Flat 37, Metropolitan Court, 40 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  3 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Russell Langton

HMOL/08928/23 10, Rivington Court, Longstone Avenue, Harlesden, London, NW10 3RLSelective  3 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Harish Hirani

HMOL/08933/23 159B Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Selective  1 203/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Satish Umeria

HMOL/08934/23 99B Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EG Selective  2 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Simon Groves

HMOL/08935/23 17 Alexander House, Broadfields Way, London, NW10 1RF Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Timothy O'Sullivan

HMOL/08937/23 7C Tavistock Road, London, NW10 4NB Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Daniel Djaba

HMOL/08939/23 76 Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EE Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mrs Natsumi Okamoto

HMOL/08940/23 57B Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5DA Selective  2 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Vishram Hirani

HMOL/08941/23 40 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JE Selective  2 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Liaqat Hussain

HMOL/08950/23 1C Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EY Selective  3 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr David Lightfoot

HMOL/08951/23 51A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PL Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Kenneth Michael Dyer

HMOL/08988/23 Flat 201, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/08989/23 Flat 202, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/08990/23 Flat 203, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited
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HMOL/08991/23 Flat 204, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/08992/23 Flat 205, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/08993/23 Flat 206, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/08994/23 Flat 207, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/08995/23 Flat 208, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/08996/23 Flat 209, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/08997/23 Flat 210, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/08998/23 Flat 211, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/08999/23 Flat 212, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09000/23 Flat 213, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09001/23 Flat 214, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09002/23 Flat 216, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09003/23 Flat 217, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/08627/23 Coach House, 1C Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AJ Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Ms Louise Coleman

HMOL/01493/19 First Floor Rear Studio, 37 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 D & J Yianni Limited

HMOL/08224/23 4A Honeywood Road, London, NW10 4UU Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Warren Crawford

HMOL/09073/23 139 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7TA Selective  2 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Imran Rashid

HMOL/09078/23 Flat 2, 28 Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5BU Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Barrington Douglas

HMOL/09083/23 Flat 1, 37 Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LL Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Sukesh Bowry

HMOL/09085/23 104A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RT Additional  1 3 403/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Tayseer Hassan

HMOL/09096/23 FLAT 1, 12 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Prabhjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/09097/23 Flat 2, 12 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Prabhjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/09098/23 FLAT 3, 12 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Prabhjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/09101/23 FLAT 4, 12 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Prabhjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/09104/23 FLAT 5, 12 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Prabhjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/09105/23 FLAT 6, 12 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Prabhjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/09106/23 FLAT 7, 12 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Prabhjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/09108/23 130A High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Brendan  Monaghan

HMOL/09109/23 FLAT 8, 12 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Prabhjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/09110/23 45 Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BB Selective  3 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/09111/23 FLAT 1, 1 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JH Selective  3 129/11/202806/11/2023 Mr Shailesh Vora

HMOL/09112/23 FLAT 2, 1 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JH Selective  3 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Shailesh Vora

HMOL/09004/23 Flat 218, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09005/23 Flat 219, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09006/23 Flat 220, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09007/23 Flat 221, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09009/23 9 Badger Court, Pinemartin Close, London, NW2 6YY Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Ian Kwok

HMOL/09021/23 16 Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Additional  2 3 303/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Santhhirasegaram Vaasuthevan

HMOL/09027/23 Flat 215, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09028/23 24 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JD Mandatory  3 3 1003/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Eliou Moushiou

HMOL/09029/23 Flat 301, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09030/23 Flat 302, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09031/23 Flat 303, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09032/23 Flat 304, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09033/23 Flat 305, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09034/23 Flat 306, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09035/23 Flat 307, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09036/23 Flat 308, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09037/23 Flat 309, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09038/23 Flat 310, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09039/23 Flat 311, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09040/23 Flat 312, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09041/23 Flat 313, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09042/23 Flat 314, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09043/23 Flat 315, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09044/23 Flat 316, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09045/23 Flat 317, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09046/23 Flat 318, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09047/23 Flat 319, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09048/23 Flat 320, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09049/23 Flat 321, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09050/23 Flat 401, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09051/23 46B St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Neil Soni

HMOL/09062/23 45A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LH Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Donald Cronin

HMOL/09063/23 132 Rucklidge Avenue, Harlesden, London, NW10 4PR Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Hirji Hirani

HMOL/09064/23 75A High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  2 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Balwant Nandha

HMOL/09127/23 27A Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DT Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Ms Sabina  Mitchell

HMOL/09151/23 3 Shepherds Walk, London, NW2 7BS Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Ms Ann O'Sullivan

HMOL/09153/23 29 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PG Selective  2 103/12/202806/11/2023 C/O Christalla Jamil

HMOL/09154/23 26 Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RE Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Dr Soma Panch

HMOL/09155/23 1 Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3UL Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Jose Fernando De Jesus Da CostaMeixieiro

HMOL/09156/23 35 ERIN COURT, 94 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QA Selective  2 103/12/202806/11/2023 Ms Esther Foreman

HMOL/09114/23 Flat 4, 1 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JH Selective  3 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mrs Rhisha Patel

HMOL/09117/23 Flat 6, 1 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JH Selective  3 203/12/202806/11/2023 Mrs Rhisha Patel

HMOL/09118/23 8A Lovat Close, London, NW2 7RU Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/09119/23 Flat 7, 1 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JH Selective  3 203/12/202806/11/2023 Mrs Rhisha Patel

HMOL/09120/23 18 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PN Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Maan Alyan

HMOL/09121/23 52A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 129/11/202806/11/2023 Miss Priya Lad

HMOL/09122/23 50A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Miss Priya Lad

HMOL/09123/23 69 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  2 103/12/202806/11/2023 Miss Priya Echoflow Properties Ltd Lad

HMOL/09124/23 213C High Road, London, NW10 2SB Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Timothy Hindburn Properties LimitedSumpter

HMOL/09125/23 27A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DE Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mrs Amrat  Mepani

HMOL/09171/23 FLAT C, 307A High Road, London, NW10 2EN Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Maan Alyan

HMOL/09149/23 8 BADGER COURT, Pinemartin Close, London, NW2 6YY Selective  3 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Salvatore Perna

HMOL/09241/23 Flat 403, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09242/23 Flat 404, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09243/23 Flat 402, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09244/23 Flat 405, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09245/23 Flat 406, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09246/23 Flat 407, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09247/23 Flat 408, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09248/23 Flat 409, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09249/23 Flat 410, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09250/23 Flat 411, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09251/23 Flat 412, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09252/23 Flat 413, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09253/23 Flat 414, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09254/23 Flat 415, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09255/23 Flat 416, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09256/23 Flat 417, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09257/23 Flat 418, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09258/23 Flat 419, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09259/23 Flat 420, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/09260/23 Flat 421, Hanover House, 385 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LDSelective  2 1 003/12/202806/11/2023 Harvestglen Limited

HMOL/00786/15 24 Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PT Additional  2 3 503/12/202806/11/2023 Mr M Gajipra

HMOL/01848/22 5 Cecil Road, London, NW10 8UB Mandatory  2 6 503/12/202806/11/2023 KMA Homes Ltd

HMOL/04998/18 6 High Road, Willesden, London, NW10 2QG Mandatory  3 7 1603/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Michael Rubinow

HMOL/13331/18 10 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SR Additional  3 7 1403/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Bilesh Joshi

HMOL/13223/18 59 Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BJ Mandatory  3 5 503/12/202806/11/2023 Mrs Ramila Patel

HMOL/13266/18 46 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1JR Mandatory  3 5 503/12/202806/11/2023 Mrs Ramila Patel

HMOL/00180/19 Flat 3, 332-336 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0AD Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Treebond

HMOL/00181/19 Flat 6, 332-336 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0AD Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Treebond

HMOL/00182/19 Flat 7, 332-336 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0AD Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Treebond

HMOL/00183/19 Flat 4, 332-336 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0AD Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Treebond

HMOL/00184/19 Flat 8, 332-336 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0AD Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Treebond

HMOL/00185/19 Flat 9, 332-336 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0AD Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Treebond

HMOL/00187/19 Flat 10, 332-336 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0AD Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Treebond

HMOL/00188/19 Flat 11, 332-336 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0AD Selective  1 126/11/202806/11/2023 Treebond

HMOL/00189/19 Flat 12, 332-336 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0AD Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Treebond

HMOL/00192/19 Flat 5, 332-336 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0AD Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Treebond

HMOL/10766/21 81 Crest Road, London, NW2 7LY Mandatory  3 6 1010/01/202706/11/2023 Mr Rodrigo Camargo

HMOL/08452/23 12C Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  2 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mrs Patricia  Viard

HMOL/08228/23 46A Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BD Selective  1 103/12/202806/11/2023 Mr Barry Keran

HMOL/09345/23 55D Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PS Selective  1 105/12/202808/11/2023 Ms Rupa Kara

HMOL/09337/23 81A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BD Selective  2 110/12/202808/11/2023 Ms Rupa Kara

HMOL/09560/23 18 Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RR Selective  1 1 317/12/202812/11/2023 Mr Darren Somaiya

HMOL/12484/17 Ranis 1 Hotel, 62 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Mandatory  2 6 1009/12/202812/11/2023 Goldpoint Investments Limited

HMOL/06083/22 41 James Stewart House, Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XY Additional  2 3 410/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Ajith Das Menon

HMOL/09262/23 39A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NP Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mrs Pauline Margaret Fitzgerald

HMOL/09263/23 23A Deacon Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5NP Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mrs Pauline Margaret Fitzgerald

HMOL/09264/23 59A Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AR Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Miss Tracy Burton

HMOL/09265/23 49 CHARTWELL COURT, 151 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DW Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Owen Edward Sanders

HMOL/09266/23 46 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Prabhjot LETTS DIRECT (UK) LTDSingh Sagoo

HMOL/09150/23 11B Walm Lane, London, NW2 5SJ Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mrs Michelle Bean

HMOL/09172/23 148A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SP Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Jitash Pindoria

HMOL/09173/23 12A Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BD Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Miss Krishna Patel

HMOL/09174/23 1 Cairnfield Court, Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PP Selective  4 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Dinesh Devshi

HMOL/09175/23 418A North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JA Selective  1 117/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Dinesh Jadva

HMOL/09176/23 22A Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 110/12/202813/11/2023 Miss Belinda Aloisio

HMOL/09177/23 3 Neasden Close, London, NW10 1PJ Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Manojh Patel

HMOL/09178/23 3A Neasden Close, Neasden, London, NW10 1PJ Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Jeetendra Kara

HMOL/09179/23 51A Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RJ Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Matthew Keating

HMOL/09162/23 Flat 1, 189C High Street, London, NW10 4TE Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Mark Roche

HMOL/09163/23 52A Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LP Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Ms Hannah Charkin

HMOL/09164/23 15 Sherrick Green Road, London, NW10 1LB Selective  3 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Sajjad Habib

HMOL/09165/23 Flat 1, 134 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/09166/23 150C High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  3 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr John  Marchington

HMOL/09167/23 65A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SH Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Theresa Agard

HMOL/09168/23 226E High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  3 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mrs Judith Thomason

HMOL/09169/23 75B High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Balwant Nandha

HMOL/09170/23 Flat 4, 134 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/09182/23 74A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4EL Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Shamji Pindoria

HMOL/09183/23 74 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4EL Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Shamji Pindoria

HMOL/09184/23 31 St Albans Road, London, NW10 8UG Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Richard Kaad

HMOL/09185/23 165A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SR Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Tim Keating

HMOL/09186/23 258B High Road, London, NW10 2EY Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/09187/23 Flat F, 70-72 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RA Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Darren Somaiya

HMOL/09188/23 148A High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Patrick Munroe

HMOL/09189/23 14B Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Ms Adela Keen

HMOL/09190/23 572B North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QA Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Amish Badiani

HMOL/09191/23 11B Clifton Road, London, NW10 4RB Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr William Polisano

HMOL/09192/23 93A High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Murtaza Poptani

HMOL/09193/23 266A High Road, London, NW10 2EY Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/09194/23 54 Acton Lane, Harlesden, London, NW10 8TU Selective  1 210/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Daniel Djaba

HMOL/09195/23 46B Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EA Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Roundwood Estates Ltd

HMOL/09196/23 33A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 2ET Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/09197/23 25A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 2ET Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/09198/23 58D Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HH Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Darwin Ramlal

HMOL/09126/23 31 Clifford Way, London, NW10 1AP Selective  3 110/12/202813/11/2023 Saloria Capital Limited

HMOL/09158/23 15A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  2 210/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Roger Cobstar LimitedLeon

HMOL/09159/23 13 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RS Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Samuel ChukwunonyeremOhaegbulam

HMOL/09160/23 307 High Road, London, NW10 2JT Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Maan Alyan

HMOL/09128/23 5B Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NL Selective  2 210/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Paul Croughton

HMOL/09129/23 Flat 3, 134 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/09113/23 43C St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SY Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/12974/18 3B Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Ishrat I Malik

HMOL/08361/15 Flat 4, 21 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  3 110/12/202813/11/2023 IFDC Properties Ltd

HMOL/08391/15 Flat C, 33 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Goodies Properties Ltd

HMOL/08393/15 Flat 3, 21 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  3 110/12/202813/11/2023 Goodies Properties Ltd

HMOL/09548/23 71B Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4HB Selective  1 1 410/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Patrick Munroe

HMOL/09572/23 120A Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EE Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Bhavik Patel

HMOL/09591/23 16A Bolton Road, London, NW10 4BG Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Kofi Appau

HMOL/07635/23 53A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Bernhard Bstieler

HMOL/07524/19 Flat A1, 238 High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 The Offer Group Ltd

HMOL/07526/19 Flat A2, 238 High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 The Offer Group Ltd

HMOL/07527/19 Flat 1, 238B High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 The Offer Group Ltd

HMOL/07528/19 Flat 2, 238B High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 The Offer Group Ltd

HMOL/07529/19 238C High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 The Offer Group Ltd

HMOL/08008/15 Flat 2, 21 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  3 110/12/202813/11/2023 Goodies Properties Ltd

HMOL/10131/23 244B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  1 128/12/202813/11/2023 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/09342/23 63 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EN Selective  2 105/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Wayne Henry

HMOL/09432/23 Flat 5, 32 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5TE Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Christodoulos Koumi

HMOL/09433/23 61 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6JY Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Israr Rahman

HMOL/09434/23 Flat 6, 32 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5TE Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Christodoulos Koumi

HMOL/09435/23 Flat 7, 32 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5TE Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Christodoulos Koumi

HMOL/09437/23 294B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Ishrat Malik

HMOL/09406/23 Flat A, 32 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5TE Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Christodoulos Koumi

HMOL/09407/23 67A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Ms Summiya Chhipa

HMOL/09409/23 Flat 1, 32 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5TE Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Christodoulos Koumi

HMOL/09410/23 115 Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EH Selective  2 210/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Kapil Pindoria

HMOL/09411/23 Flat 2, 32 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5TE Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Christodoulos Koumi

HMOL/09421/23 28B Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EA Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mrs Eileen May Taylor

HMOL/09422/23 Flat 3, 32 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5TE Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Christodoulos Koumi

HMOL/09426/23 Flat 4, 32 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5TE Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Christodoulos Koumi

HMOL/09448/23 296C Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NH Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mrs Vassiliki Trimikliniotis

HMOL/09449/23 3B Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Ishrat Malik

HMOL/09455/23 3 Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Ishrat Malik

HMOL/09458/23 296D Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NH Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mrs Vassiliki Trimikliniotis

HMOL/09462/23 3A Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Ishrat Malik

HMOL/09463/23 296B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NH Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mrs Vassiliki Trimikliniotis

HMOL/09470/23 7A St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AL Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Rajesh Sapara

HMOL/09472/23 112 High Road, London, NW10 2PN Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Ms Suranganie Peramunagama

HMOL/09473/23 4B Manor Parade, Station Road, London, NW10 8TR Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Sanjeev Ashar

HMOL/09474/23 4A Manor Parade, Station Road, London, NW10 8TR Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Sanjeev Lakeshore LtdAshar

HMOL/09475/23 33B Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 2ET Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/09476/23 93E Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UT Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/09477/23 105 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EG Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mrs Martha Mangan

HMOL/09478/23 22 Parkside, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6RH Selective  3 110/12/202813/11/2023 Ms Katrina Celebration Homes LimitedByrne

HMOL/09479/23 16 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JE Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr John Langer

HMOL/09480/23 Flat 1, 187 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6EY Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Michael Fisher

HMOL/09481/23 Flat 2, 23B Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Noah Fatemi

HMOL/09482/23 Flat 1, 23A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Noah Capital Core LtdFatemi

HMOL/09483/23 Flat 8, 23A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Noah Fatemi

HMOL/09349/23 26C Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Dr Marek Jan Bagniewski

HMOL/09350/23 Flat 1, 4 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Andreas Antoniou Koumi

HMOL/09360/23 11 ADYS LAWN, St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UE Selective  3 110/12/202813/11/2023 Ms Beverly Elaine Kelly

HMOL/09362/23 Flat 2, 4 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Andreas Antoniou Koumi

HMOL/09367/23 20 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1SB Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Habibulla Ismail Mohammed

HMOL/09368/23 Flat 3, 4 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  1 106/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Andreas Antoniou Koumi

HMOL/09370/23 Flat 4, 4 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Andreas Antoniou Koumi

HMOL/09372/23 18 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1SB Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Habibulla Ismail Mohammed

HMOL/09373/23 Flat 5, 4 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Andreas Antoniou Koumi

HMOL/09375/23 155B High Road, London, NW10 2SG Selective  3 210/12/202813/11/2023 Miss Linda Biron

HMOL/09376/23 87B Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5BH Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Faisal Haque

HMOL/09377/23 Flat 6, 4 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Andreas Antoniou Koumi

HMOL/09382/23 Flat 8, 4 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Andreas Antoniou Koumi

HMOL/09383/23 3A Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AX Selective  3 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Alex  Nicholas

HMOL/09384/23 134B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JX Selective  3 110/12/202813/11/2023 Hasmukhkant Badiani

HMOL/09385/23 1A St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AN Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Russell Baum

HMOL/09386/23 175 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AU Selective  3 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/09387/23 56B Nightingale Road, London, NW10 4SA Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mrs Christine  Coke

HMOL/09388/23 21B Bolton Road, London, NW10 4BG Selective  1 210/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Daniel  Djaba

HMOL/09391/23 93A St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EJ Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Ms Alison Choy

HMOL/09392/23 266B High Road, London, NW10 2EY Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik  Ullah

HMOL/09394/23 26B Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Ms Divya  Halai

HMOL/09396/23 36 Lancaster Road, Willesden, London, NW10 1HA Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Aadil Hussain Hydari

HMOL/09397/23 Flat 9, 4 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Andreas Antoniou Koumi

HMOL/09398/23 28B Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/09399/23 8B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6JU Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Arvind Halai

HMOL/09400/23 213A High Road, London, NW10 2SB Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Sumpter

HMOL/09284/23 10 CHARTWELL COURT, 151 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DW Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mrs Dinah Addo-Yobo

HMOL/09285/23 79 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Joshua Benn

HMOL/09286/23 31 Aberdeen Road, London, NW10 1LU Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mrs Madhuben Patel

HMOL/09288/23 57 Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RJ Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Stephen McGrath

HMOL/09291/23 67A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DG Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Alan Fernandes

HMOL/09292/23 36A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Joel Daroux

HMOL/09295/23 54A St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AX Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mrs Navlet Sinclair

HMOL/09299/23 12 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Joel Daroux

HMOL/09300/23 7 Octavia Mews, Villiers Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5PZ Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mrs Niloo Brereton

HMOL/09302/23 286B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  3 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mrs Tina Ruda

HMOL/09303/23 20 Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/09304/23 20 Parkside, London, NW2 6RH Selective  3 110/12/202813/11/2023 Katrina Byrne

HMOL/09305/23 Flat 3, 23A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Noah Fatemi

HMOL/09306/23 41B St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SY Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/09307/23 40B Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PH Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Premji Naran Kanbi

HMOL/09308/23 118A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QJ Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Robert Pawlowski

HMOL/09309/23 29B Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AN Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Miss Meenu Banndary

HMOL/09310/23 8A Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6JU Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023
HMOL/09324/23 79A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BD Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Ms Rupa Kara

HMOL/09330/23 77A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BD Selective  2 110/12/202813/11/2023 Ms Rupa Kara

HMOL/09267/23 2A Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SJ Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Lalji Bhudia

HMOL/09268/23 13 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Sukesh ForwardgiltLtdBowry

HMOL/09275/23 2C Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SJ Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Lalji Bhudia

HMOL/09277/23 2B Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SJ Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Lalji Bhudia

HMOL/09278/23 36A Bolton Road, London, NW10 4BG Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr Nadi Fuheid

HMOL/09279/23 102A Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JP Selective  1 110/12/202813/11/2023 Mr David Bush

HMOL/13521/18 29 Victor Road, London, NW10 5XB Mandatory  2 5 611/12/202814/11/2023 Mrs Reeta Jadva

HMOL/09617/23 112A Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4HA Selective  1 117/12/202816/11/2023 Mr Simion Cifor

HMOL/09539/23 Studio Flat 3, 15 Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Selective  3 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Amish SAB Health Care LtdBadiani

HMOL/09620/23 81C Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PG Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Mark Hines

HMOL/09628/23 148A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1RU Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Prabhjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/09594/23 3C Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mrs Vassiliki Trimikliniotis

HMOL/09595/23 39C Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Pavlos Antoniades

HMOL/09613/23 85 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Bhavik Patel

HMOL/09574/23 54 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7ES Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mrs Millie D'Souza

HMOL/09578/23 25 Sherrick Green Road, London, NW10 1LB Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mrs Caroline O'Connor

HMOL/09582/23 3A Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mrs Vassiliki Trimikliniotis

HMOL/09583/23 40 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Ola Fatusin

HMOL/09588/23 20 Springfield Gardens, London, NW9 0RS Mandatory  3 6 1017/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Lalit Patel

HMOL/09634/23 11 Park View Road, London, NW10 1AD Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Tristan Cooke

HMOL/09639/23 35 Crest Road, London, NW2 7LY Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Salim Akhtar

HMOL/09640/23 149 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6RN Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Eddy Martins Egwuenu

HMOL/09550/23 121A Harley Road, London, NW10 8AY Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/09551/23 113B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QE Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mrs Josephine Duncan

HMOL/09553/23 71 Shepherds Walk, London, NW2 7BS Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Imran Mahmood

HMOL/09554/23 37A St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Darren Gilbofay St Pauls LimitedGilbride

HMOL/09555/23 134B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LS Selective  1 1 317/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Mark Thornton

HMOL/09556/23 56 Ballards Road, London, NW2 7UG Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Tommy Marshall

HMOL/09557/23 97A Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EG Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Sebastian Abigail

HMOL/09558/23 73 Hawarden Hill, Neasden, London, NW2 7BR Selective  4 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Aqil Amina Investment ltdRasheed

HMOL/09559/23 76 Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HH Mandatory  2 2 517/12/202820/11/2023 Ms georgina gray

HMOL/09563/23 9 New Crescent Yard, London, NW10 8SJ Selective  2 2 217/12/202820/11/2023 Miss Tania Fielden

HMOL/09566/23 179B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LJ Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Ola Fatusin

HMOL/09568/23 9 SOLIDARITY HOUSE, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AW Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Abdirahman Issa

HMOL/09569/23 234 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Ola Fatusin

HMOL/09541/23 6, DEBHAM COURT, Pinemartin Close, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6YXSelective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Akande Omoniyi

HMOL/09542/23 184B Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Shabir Ahmed Mohammed

HMOL/09543/23 160C Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JT Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Aloysius Bernard

HMOL/09544/23 184A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Shabir Ahmed Mohammed

HMOL/09545/23 Studio Flat 5, 15 Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Selective  3 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Amish SAB Health Care LtdBadiani

HMOL/09546/23 Studio Flat 7, 15 Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Selective  3 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Amish SAB Health Care LtdBadiani

HMOL/09547/23 Studio Flat 8, 15 Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Selective  3 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Amish SAB Health Care LtdBadiani

HMOL/09533/23 FLAT 2, 200 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  3 117/12/202820/11/2023 Grayham Edwards

HMOL/09534/23 Flat 3, 200 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  3 117/12/202820/11/2023 Grayham E.C. Edwards LtdEdwards

HMOL/09535/23 160A Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JT Selective  3 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Aloysius Bernard

HMOL/09536/23 160B Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JT Selective  3 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Aloysius Bernard

HMOL/09537/23 Flat 4, 187 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6EY Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Michael Fisher

HMOL/09657/23 67A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BD Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Inayat Ullah

HMOL/09665/23 Flat 2, Hillside House, 109A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BJ Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Amish Badiani

HMOL/09666/23 10B Bramshill Road, London, NW10 8AG Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Michael Eurocent Bramshill LtdBlum

HMOL/09681/23 Flat 4, Hillside House, 109A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BJ Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Amish Badiani

HMOL/09682/23 11B Riffel Road, London, NW2 4NY Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Keith Whelan

HMOL/09684/23 898 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TE Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Jitash Pindoria

HMOL/09686/23 157B High Road, London, NW10 2SG Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Miss Linda Biron

HMOL/09690/23 572C North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QA Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Amish Badiani

HMOL/09691/23 130C High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Brendan Monaghan

HMOL/09699/23 302 (Ground Floor) Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NH (Otherwise called 302A)Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/09703/23 302A (First Florr) Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NH (Otherwise called 302B)Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/09704/23 296A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NH Selective  1 217/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Antony Trimikliniotis

HMOL/09705/23 411A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NG Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/09710/23 214A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Arshad Chaudhary

HMOL/09712/23 411B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NG Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/09713/23 97B Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AB Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Ms Sarah Harrison

HMOL/09714/23 26A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Ms Divya Halai

HMOL/09715/23 24A Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DN Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Dr Chze Ling Wee

HMOL/09717/23 24A Station Road, London, NW10 4UE Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Joseph Hasan

HMOL/09720/23 298A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  3 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mrs Nanu Shamji Sanghani

HMOL/09723/23 8 DEBHAM COURT, Pinemartin Close, London, NW2 6YX Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/09724/23 38 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JE Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Liaqat LA PROPERTIES (UK) LTDHussain

HMOL/09725/23 153A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SR Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Salim Akhtar

HMOL/09735/23 Flat 6, 55 Station Road, London, NW10 4UX Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Noah Fatemi

HMOL/09736/23 75C High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Balwant Nandha

HMOL/09738/23 157 Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NP Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Antonio Lago

HMOL/09742/23 17B Churchill Road, London, NW2 5ED Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Ms Omobolanle Adekoya

HMOL/09743/23 130B High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Brendan Monaghan

HMOL/09745/23 357B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5ND Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/09746/23 36C Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Theodosi D & J Yianni LimitedYianni

HMOL/09749/23 33 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Daniel Cornelius O Sullivan

HMOL/09751/23 Flat A, 352A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Francis Henry

HMOL/09753/23 23A Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Sam IFDC PROPERTIES LTDFayez

HMOL/09484/23 1 Kenny House, 38 Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SF Selective  5 117/12/202820/11/2023 Socrates Ioannou

HMOL/09485/23 2 Kenny House, 38 Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SF Selective  5 117/12/202820/11/2023 Socrates Ioannou

HMOL/09486/23 3 Kenny House, 38 Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SF Selective  5 117/12/202820/11/2023 Socrates Ioannou

HMOL/09487/23 4 Kenny House, 38 Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SF Selective  5 117/12/202820/11/2023 Socrates Ioannou

HMOL/09488/23 5 Kenny House, 38 Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SF Selective  5 117/12/202820/11/2023 Socrates Ioannou

HMOL/09489/23 6 Kenny House, 38 Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SF Selective  5 117/12/202820/11/2023 Socrates Ioannou

HMOL/09490/23 7 Kenny House, 38 Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SF Selective  5 117/12/202820/11/2023 Socrates Ioannou

HMOL/09491/23 8 Kenny House, 38 Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SF Selective  5 117/12/202820/11/2023 Socrates Ioannou

HMOL/09493/23 9 Kenny House, 38 Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SF Selective  5 117/12/202820/11/2023 Socrates Ioannou

HMOL/09494/23 10 Kenny House, 38 Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SF Selective  5 108/12/202820/11/2023 Anese Investments LtdSocrates Ioannou

HMOL/09496/23 1 CRAVEN COURT, Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AL Selective  4 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr George Mouktaris

HMOL/09497/23 2, CRAVEN COURT, Greenhill Park, Harlesden, London, NW10 9AL Selective  4 117/12/202820/11/2023 George Mouktaris

HMOL/09498/23 9 CRAVEN COURT, Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AL Selective  4 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr George Mouktaris

HMOL/09499/23 10 CRAVEN COURT, Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AL Selective  4 117/12/202820/11/2023 George Mouktaris

HMOL/09500/23 11 CRAVEN COURT, Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AL Selective  4 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr George Mouktaris

HMOL/09501/23 12 CRAVEN COURT, Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AL Selective  4 117/12/202820/11/2023 George Mouktaris GCACS PROPERTIES LTD

HMOL/09502/23 16B Baker Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 8UA Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mrs Annmarie Flynn

HMOL/09503/23 16A Baker Road, London, NW10 8UA Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mrs Annmarie Flynn

HMOL/09504/23 3, CRAVEN COURT, Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AL Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr George Mouktaris

HMOL/09505/23 73A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NN Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Vallipuram Atputharajah

HMOL/09506/23 58A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mrs Orla Murphy

HMOL/09507/23 141A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NJ Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Dr SARA BARBERO

HMOL/09509/23 1 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NP Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Noel McGowan

HMOL/09519/23 32 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Wimal Kapadia

HMOL/09520/23 8A Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UD Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Prakash Asani

HMOL/09522/23 16A Bramshill Road, London, NW10 8AG Selective  1 217/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Daniel Djaba

HMOL/09523/23 Flat 2, 152-154 High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  3 117/12/202820/11/2023 Lakshmi Enterprises Limited

HMOL/09524/23 16D Baker Road, London, NW10 8UA Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mrs Annmarie Flynn

HMOL/09525/23 10A Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Selective  3 117/12/202820/11/2023 John Feeney

HMOL/09527/23 23C Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 117/12/202820/11/2023 Sam Fayez

HMOL/09528/23 16C Baker Road, London, NW10 8UA Selective  2 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mrs Annmarie Flynn

HMOL/09529/23 39 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DE Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Hiru Halai

HMOL/09531/23 Studio Flat 1, 15 Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Selective  3 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Amish SAB Health Care LtdBadiani

HMOL/09532/23 76 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  3 117/12/202820/11/2023 Mr Yasar Alomer

HMOL/09161/23 403B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NG Selective  1 117/12/202820/11/2023 E. F . Properties Ltd

HMOL/08655/23 Flat 1002, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UQ Additional  3 526/11/202827/11/2023 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/10022/23 FLAT 4, 75 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LH Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Zubair Naqvi

HMOL/09953/23 32 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PH Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Niten Patel

HMOL/09981/23 Flat 2, 62A High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Mohamed AbdulmohamedKassam

HMOL/09982/23 Flat 4, 88 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DU Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr John Devine

HMOL/09985/23 Flat 3, 62A High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Mohamed AbdulmohamedKassam

HMOL/09964/23 Flat 4, 170-172 High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr  Alyan

HMOL/09967/23 160 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AS Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Matthew Hynes

HMOL/09969/23 Flat 1, 62A High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Mohamed AbdulmohamedKassam

HMOL/09971/23 57 Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LT Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Gavin Andrews

HMOL/09885/23 34A Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EA Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/09888/23 82A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ranjit Lallie

HMOL/09901/23 48B Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PH Selective  1 224/12/202827/11/2023 Mrs Janne Voutiras

HMOL/09910/23 42B Belton Road, London, NW2 5PE Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Wass

HMOL/09916/23 25 Crest Road, London, NW2 7LY Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Christopher Elmes

HMOL/09918/23 Flat 2, 17 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Fayez

HMOL/09988/23 58A Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HH Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Ms Peggy Walters

HMOL/09989/23 6A Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/09992/23 98A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PR Selective  4 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ran Gazit Berger

HMOL/09993/23 67 Oxgate Gardens, London, NW2 6EA Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mrs Jagjit Kaur Mittmann

HMOL/09994/23 46 Warren Road, London, NW2 7LH Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Saghir Khan

HMOL/10001/23 157C High Road, London, NW10 2SG Selective  1 224/12/202827/11/2023 Miss Linda Biron

HMOL/10006/23 10A Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr O'Malley

HMOL/10007/23 28 The Circle, London, NW2 7QS Selective  3 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Matthew Hynes

HMOL/10009/23 6B Minet Gardens, London, NW10 8AS Selective  1 224/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Raymond

HMOL/10011/23 24 Links Road, London, NW2 7LE Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Ms Samia Khan

HMOL/10013/23 144A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LY Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mrs Sophia Wright

HMOL/10014/23 22, RIVINGTON COURT, Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3RL Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Ms Eva Piotrowska

HMOL/10016/23 Flat 4, 10 Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Selective  3 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Feeney

HMOL/10018/23 70A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TU Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Ms Churchman

HMOL/10025/23 6B Ancona Road, London, NW10 5YA Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Miss Hall

HMOL/10026/23 12A Nightingale Road, London, NW10 4RH Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Ms Berry

HMOL/10027/23 Flat 19, Mentor House, 11 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DX Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ishmael Citidwell LimitedSaidy

HMOL/10028/23 Flat 13, Mentor House, 11 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DX Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ishmael Citidwell LimitedSaidy

HMOL/10029/23 Flat 18, Mentor House, 11 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DX Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/10030/23 Flat 17, Mentor House, 11 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DX Selective  1 224/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/10031/23 Flat 16, Mentor House, 11 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DX Selective  1 224/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ishmael Citidwell LimitedSaidy

HMOL/09861/23 2A Odessa Road, London, NW10 5YH Selective  1 224/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Branislav Vujovic

HMOL/09863/23 89D St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UB Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Miss Joanna Kowaiska

HMOL/09865/23 112B Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/09867/23 7 BERKELEY COURT, Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PX Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mrs Karen  C Hayes

HMOL/09868/23 6 Hillcroft Crescent, Wembley, HA9 8EE Mandatory  3 9 1024/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Tiago Jones

HMOL/09871/23 33B Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AJ Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Robert Douglas

HMOL/09810/23 15B Wendover Road, London, NW10 4RX Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Cochrane

HMOL/09813/23 29B Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DL Selective  3 224/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/09814/23 23B Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/09818/23 Flat 1, 101A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BH Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Marsh 101 LTDMarsh

HMOL/09819/23 Flat 1, 23 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Sam IFDC Properties LtdFayez

HMOL/09824/23 Flat 6, 21 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/09826/23 First Floor Flat, 54 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PH Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Adekoyejo Ayotunde Soremekun

HMOL/09828/23 Flat 1, 8 Park Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 8TB Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Flexview Properties Ltd

HMOL/09829/23 Flat 9, 17 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/09830/23 65A Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JU Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Miss Florett Hutchinson

HMOL/09831/23 Flat 8, Electric House, 298 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5BZSelective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Garfield Henry

HMOL/09836/23 20 RIVINGTON COURT, Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3RL Selective  3 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/09838/23 65B Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JU Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Miss Florett Hutchinson

HMOL/09840/23 Flat 8, 17 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/09842/23 26B Cornwall Gardens, London, NW10 2QX Selective  2 224/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/09845/23 93A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BD Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/09846/23 Ground Floor Flat, 29 Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DT Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Dr Amyrissa Anna Penglis

HMOL/09847/23 97B Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EG Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Sebastian Abigail

HMOL/09848/23 15 Spezia Road, London, NW10 4QJ Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Ms Sarah Deeley

HMOL/09850/23 17 Broadfield Close, London, NW2 6NR Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/09854/23 13A Ancona Road, London, NW10 5YD Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Miss Mary Franklin

HMOL/09855/23 FLAT 8, 1 Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5DA Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr David Wolff

HMOL/09857/23 86B Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TU Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Jake Honeywill

HMOL/09858/23 114 Review Road, London, NW2 7BD Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Pindoria

HMOL/09510/23 12 Grosvenor Studios, Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2AF Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ricky Stone

HMOL/09511/23 4 Grosvenor Studios, Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2AF Selective  2 224/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ricky Stones ResidentialStone

HMOL/09512/23 6 Grosvenor Studios, Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2AF Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ricky Stone

HMOL/09513/23 7 Grosvenor Studios, Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2AF Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ricky Stone

HMOL/09514/23 3 Grosvenor Studios, Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2AF Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ricky Stones ResidentialStone

HMOL/09515/23 9 Grosvenor Studios, Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2AF Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ricky Stones

HMOL/09516/23 1 Grosvenor Studios, Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2AF Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ricky Stone

HMOL/09517/23 10 Grosvenor Studios, Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2AF Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ricky Stone

HMOL/09518/23 2 Grosvenor Studios, Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2AF Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ricky Stone

HMOL/09439/23 Flat 6, 135-137 High Street, London, NW10 4TR Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/09508/23 11 Grosvenor Studios, Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2AF Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ricky Stone

HMOL/09402/23 29D Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DL Selective  3 224/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/09631/23 17B Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AD Selective  1 224/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Christopher Ammermann

HMOL/09755/23 1 DOLLIS HEIGHTS, Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HR Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Ms Mary Sheehan

HMOL/09756/23 Flat 1, 1 St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AN Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Hardik Parikh

HMOL/09757/23 Flat 2, 187 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6EY Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Michael Fisher

HMOL/09758/23 Flat D, 2 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Cherrybury Properties Ltd

HMOL/09760/23 41 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mrs Oksana Kosarenko

HMOL/09761/23 Studio 1, 41A High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  3 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/09762/23 Studio 2, 41A High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  3 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/09763/23 Studio 3, 41A High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  3 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/09764/23 Studio 5, 41A High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  3 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/09765/23 Studio 6, 41A High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  3 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/09766/23 Flat A, 70 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LG Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Prabhjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/09767/23 Flat B, 70 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LG Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Prabhjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/09768/23 Flat C, 70 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LG Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Prabhjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/09769/23 Flat D, 70 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LG Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Prabhjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/09770/23 Flat E, 70 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LG Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 LETTS DIRECT (UK) LTD

HMOL/09771/23 Flat F, 70 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LG Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Prabhjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/09772/23 Flat G, 70 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LG Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Prabhjot Letts Direct(uk) LtdSingh Sagoo

HMOL/09780/23 Flat 1, 42 The Circle, London, NW2 7QX Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Miss Dimple Ananda

HMOL/09781/23 Flat 2, 42 The Circle, London, NW2 7QX Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Miss Dimple Ananda

HMOL/09782/23 255A High Road, London, NW10 2RX Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Sarfraz Kiani

HMOL/09783/23 255B High Road, London, NW10 2RX Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Sarfraz Kiani

HMOL/09784/23 30 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Valerio Franco

HMOL/09785/23 11 Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Timothy O'Sullivan

HMOL/09786/23 141A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/09787/23 43A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Miss Vanessa Nikolic

HMOL/09788/23 43B Burns Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 4DT Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Miss Vanessa Nikolic

HMOL/09789/23 Flat 1, 184A High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr M Salim Juma

HMOL/09790/23 Flat 2, 184A High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr M Salim Juma

HMOL/09791/23 35A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SE Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Simon Keith Pollard

HMOL/09792/23 35B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SE Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Simon Keith Pollard

HMOL/09793/23 153 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SR Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Mohammed Salim Akhtar

HMOL/09794/23 150 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7SY Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Vishal Gajipra

HMOL/09795/23 50 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1ER Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Ms Helen Downer

HMOL/09796/23 45 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  1 224/12/202827/11/2023 Miss Elizabeth Nowak

HMOL/10032/23 Flat 14, Mentor House, 11 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DX Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/10033/23 Flat 10, Mentor House, 11 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DX Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/10034/23 Flat 37, Josephine House, 10 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1EF Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ishmael Sady

HMOL/10035/23 Flat 44, Josephine House, 10 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1EF Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/10036/23 27 Baskerville Gardens, London, NW10 1PF Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Dhiraj Bhuva

HMOL/10039/23 Flat 27, Josephine House, 10 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1EF Selective  1 224/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/10040/23 Flat 6, Josephine House, 10 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1EF Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/10041/23 Flat 10, Josephine House, 10 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1EF Selective  1 224/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ishmael Citidwell LimitedSaidy

HMOL/10042/23 Flat 41, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ishmael Citidwell LimitedSaidy

HMOL/10043/23 Flat 23, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  1 224/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ishmael Citidwell LimitedSaidy

HMOL/10044/23 Flat 29, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  1 224/12/202827/11/2023 Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/10045/23 Flat 25, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/10046/23 Flat 24, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ishmael Citidwell LimitedSaidy

HMOL/10053/23 24 Banting House, Ainsworth Close, Neasden, London, NW2 7ED Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Ermir Farruku

HMOL/10054/23 7 Review Road, London, NW2 7BG Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Zahur Khan

HMOL/10055/23 28 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1SB Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Sukesh Bowry

HMOL/10057/23 Flat 5, 21 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Goodies Properties Ltd

HMOL/10059/23 Flat 5, 10 Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Feeney Bros Ltd

HMOL/10060/23 Flat 5, 19 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Goodies Properties Ltd

HMOL/10061/23 Flat 3, 10 Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Selective  3 124/12/202827/11/2023 Feeney Bros Ltd

HMOL/10062/23 FLAT 4, 19 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Goodies Properties Ltd

HMOL/10063/23 8G Park Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 8TB Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Flexview Properties Ltd

HMOL/10064/23 Garden Flat, 8 Park Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 8TB Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Flexview Properties Ltd

HMOL/10065/23 Flat 2, 10 Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Selective  3 124/12/202827/11/2023 Feeney Bros Ltd

HMOL/10066/23 8H Park Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 8TB Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Flexview Properties Ltd

HMOL/10067/23 FLAT 2, 19 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Goodies Properties Ltd

HMOL/10069/23 8A Park Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 8TB Selective  1 124/12/202827/11/2023 Flexview Properties Ltd

HMOL/10071/23 FLAT 1, 19 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  2 124/12/202827/11/2023 Goodies Properties Ltd

HMOL/10105/23 68C Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Selective  1 128/12/202827/11/2023 Mr Joshua Grunhut

HMOL/10068/17 Connaught House, 20A-B3 Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TT Mandatory  3 8 1914/11/202727/11/2023 Mr Ahmed Al-Amood

HMOL/10109/23 Flat D, 30 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5TE Selective  1 228/12/202801/12/2023 Mrs Accorsi

HMOL/10111/23 21 CLIFFORD COURT, Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PR Selective  1 128/12/202801/12/2023 Mr  Bowry

HMOL/10112/23 11 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 6ED Selective  2 128/12/202801/12/2023 Ms Adenike  Adeleke

HMOL/10099/23 3B Monson Road, London, NW10 5UR Selective  1 128/12/202801/12/2023 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/10104/23 73A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BD Selective  2 128/12/202801/12/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/10079/23 Flat 2, 9 Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QN Selective  3 128/12/202801/12/2023 Mr Roger Cobstar LimitedLeon

HMOL/10132/23 10A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PH Selective  1 128/12/202801/12/2023 Westview Housing Ltd

HMOL/10114/23 13 Buxton Road, London, NW2 5BL Selective  2 128/12/202801/12/2023 Mr Cusack

HMOL/10122/23 35 Links Road, London, NW2 7LE Selective  2 128/12/202801/12/2023 Mr Hyder

HMOL/10147/23 FLAT 1, 2 Belton Road, London, NW2 5PB Selective  1 128/12/202801/12/2023 Ms Emma Wood

HMOL/10125/23 44B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  2 128/12/202801/12/2023 Mr Ullah

HMOL/10130/23 125B Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DH Selective  1 128/12/202801/12/2023 Mr  Elliston

HMOL/10154/23 Flat 4, 17 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  2 128/12/202801/12/2023 Mr Goodies properties ltd Fayez

HMOL/10155/23 13 Seymour Court, Crest Road, London, NW2 7BX Selective  1 128/12/202801/12/2023 Mrs  Nawaz

HMOL/10024/23 10B St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Selective  2 128/12/202801/12/2023 Mr Ibidolapo Oni

HMOL/10020/23 2 BUCKINGHAM YARD, Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RL Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Liam O'Malley

HMOL/10374/23 Flat 5, 170-172 High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  1 107/01/202904/12/2023 Mr Maan Alyan

HMOL/10312/23 Flat 7, 17 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  2 131/12/202804/12/2023 GOODIES PROPERTIES LTD

HMOL/10313/23 17 Odessa Road, London, NW10 5YJ Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Trevor Goddard

HMOL/10314/23 4 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4EL Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Stewart WBC Investments LtdBoyd

HMOL/10315/23 12 Clifford Way, London, NW10 1AN Selective  2 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Harry Tomi Davies

HMOL/10316/23 2 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RS Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Martin Durkin

HMOL/10317/23 192 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QA Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Sukesh Bowry

HMOL/10318/23 25 BERKELEY COURT, Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PX Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Sukesh Bowry

HMOL/10319/23 Flat 1, 170-172 High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Crawford Properties UK Ltd

HMOL/10320/23 Flat 2, 170-172 High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Crawford Properties UK Ltd

HMOL/10335/23 17 Dean Road, London, NW2 5AB Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Benjamin Taylor

HMOL/10336/23 10 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PH Selective  1 107/01/202904/12/2023 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/10337/23 120A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Ms Annette Collins

HMOL/10338/23 700A North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QJ Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Mandeep Randhawa

HMOL/10339/23 66 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UD Selective  2 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Rbee Mehmood

HMOL/10341/23 62 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DP Selective  2 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Chaudhary Mohammed Bashir

HMOL/08453/23 12C Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Valukalaw Thomas

HMOL/08448/23 21 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LU Mandatory  3 3 1031/12/202804/12/2023 Miss Jayna Halai

HMOL/10161/23 Flat 2, 74 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Additional  2 3 531/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Elliott Ford

HMOL/10150/23 150D Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LY Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mrs Rita Patel

HMOL/10151/23 21 Dean Road, London, NW2 5AB Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Benjamin Weisfeld

HMOL/10153/23 18B Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BX Selective  3 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Benjamin Weisfeld

HMOL/10168/23 59B St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SY Additional  2 2 431/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Robert Aitken

HMOL/10170/23 39 Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PL Additional  1 3 401/01/202904/12/2023 Mr Ian Sutherland

HMOL/10175/23 11 Brook Road, London, NW2 7BJ Selective  2 131/12/202804/12/2023 Miss Ann Kane

HMOL/10176/23 37 Marlow Court, 221 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PS Additional  1 4 531/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Sat Lally

HMOL/10177/23 94 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EP Mandatory  3 7 1031/12/202804/12/2023 Mrs Maria Bracanovic

HMOL/10178/23 16 Baskerville Gardens, London, NW10 1PF Mandatory  3 5 831/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/10191/23 14 Exeter Mansions, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UG Additional  1 3 531/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Tolulope George

HMOL/10124/23 42A Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/10118/23 110A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PJ Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Ms Jessica Gibbs

HMOL/10121/23 Flat 3, 17 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  2 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Sam Faye

HMOL/10140/23 34A Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LU Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mrs Frances McDonagh

HMOL/10142/23 31B Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AD Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Jonathan M Brain

HMOL/10143/23 95B Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JJ Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Ms Sarah Boulton

HMOL/10145/23 160A Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5HX Selective  1 231/12/202804/12/2023 Ms Magdel Hanekom

HMOL/10146/23 163B Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JJ Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr George Thomas

HMOL/10133/23 39 Brook Road, London, NW2 7BL Selective  2 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Athar Rizwan Ali

HMOL/10134/23 Room Ground Floor Middle, 37 Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LL Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Sukesh Bowry

HMOL/10135/23 9A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Amratlal Vadher

HMOL/10136/23 98B Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5HY Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Juha Raymond

HMOL/10138/23 163A Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JJ Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr George Thomas

HMOL/10200/23 15 Belton Road, London, NW2 5PD Selective  2 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/10202/23 43 Alder Grove, London, NW2 7DE Selective  3 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/10238/23 9B Dean Road, London, NW2 5AB Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Ms Catherine Sandler

HMOL/10261/23 31B Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BB Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Liam O'Malley

HMOL/10262/23 66A (Ground Floor Flat) Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TU Selective  1 101/01/202904/12/2023 Mr Joel Laryea

HMOL/10264/23 17 Langdon Court, Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SP Selective  2 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Omar Mosquera

HMOL/10266/23 114B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JX Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Celio Soares

HMOL/10269/23 FLAT 1A, 3 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UD Selective  3 101/01/202904/12/2023 Mr Roger Cobstar LimitedLeon

HMOL/10270/23 54 Clifford Way, London, NW10 1AN Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Rizwan Pervez

HMOL/10272/23 20 Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LN Mandatory  1 5 1031/12/202804/12/2023 Mrs Elzbieta Batra

HMOL/10217/23 36B Sellons Avenue, Harlesden, London, NW10 4HH Selective  2 131/12/202804/12/2023 Miss Anna Andersson

HMOL/10235/23 27A Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JH Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mrs Rosemary Pike

HMOL/10236/23 88 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7JY Selective  3 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Imran Mahmood

HMOL/10276/23 17 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 6ED Selective  2 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr M Bashar Selo

HMOL/10278/23 91C Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UT Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Hammish Seelochan

HMOL/10280/23 29 Collins House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Chhotalal Chauhan

HMOL/10281/23 19 Chartwell Court, 151 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DW Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Alexander Chatburn

HMOL/10287/23 61 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BD Selective  2 131/12/202804/12/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/10289/23 37A Belton Road, London, NW2 5QE Selective  1 131/12/202804/12/2023 Dr Nelson Da Silva Santos Amaral

HMOL/10290/23 125 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5QB Selective  2 101/01/202904/12/2023 Mr Ullah

HMOL/10292/23 734 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TB Selective  1 101/01/202904/12/2023 Mr Pindoria

HMOL/10346/23 Flat 6, 39 Curtis Lane, Wembley, HA0 4FW Additional  1 3 504/01/202908/12/2023 Prue M&G RPF GP LTDStarling

HMOL/10347/23 30A Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RE Selective  1 204/01/202908/12/2023 Miss Caitlin McKenna

HMOL/10349/23 91B College Road, London, NW10 5EU Additional  1 4 404/01/202908/12/2023 Mr Tim  Herniman

HMOL/10353/23 96A Doyle Gardens, London, NW10 3SR Selective  2 104/01/202908/12/2023 Mrs Aimie Dagger

HMOL/10384/23 73 Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NX Selective  2 104/01/202908/12/2023 Mr John McCarthy

HMOL/10398/23 Flat 1, 52 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UD Selective  1 104/01/202908/12/2023 Mrs Leena Vekaria

HMOL/10399/23 4 Griffin Close, London, NW10 1LL Selective  2 104/01/202908/12/2023 Marsh London Limited

HMOL/10417/23 286C Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HH Selective  3 104/01/202908/12/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/10408/23 Flat First Floor, 42 Pine Road, London, NW2 6RY Additional  2 3 504/01/202908/12/2023 Eliana D'Alessandro

HMOL/10450/23 51 Ballards Road, London, NW2 7UE Selective  2 104/01/202908/12/2023 Mr Steve O'Sullivan

HMOL/10452/23 Flat 7, 23 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 104/01/202908/12/2023 Mr Sam IFDC PROPERTIES LTDFayez

HMOL/10458/23 31 Kingsley Court, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5TS Selective  1 104/01/202908/12/2023 Mr Samuel Cernak

HMOL/10499/23 8 NEVILLES COURT, Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HG Selective  1 104/01/202908/12/2023 Mr Yogi Ramchandani

HMOL/10507/23 Ground Floor Flat 1A, 88 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DU Selective  1 104/01/202908/12/2023 Mr John KPD REALTY LTDDevine

HMOL/10508/23 First Floor Flat 5A, 88 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DU Selective  1 104/01/202908/12/2023 Mr John KPD REALTY LTDDevine

HMOL/10509/23 Second Floor Flat 6A, 88 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DU Selective  1 104/01/202908/12/2023 Mr John KPD REALTY LTDDevine

HMOL/10510/23 133 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LH Selective  1 104/01/202908/12/2023 Mr Mohammed Naseer Ahmed

HMOL/10667/23 79B High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  3 107/01/202910/12/2023 Mr Vijaykumar Ved

HMOL/10669/23 122 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7JY Selective  2 107/01/202910/12/2023 Mr Nilesh Khatri

HMOL/10554/23 11 Birchen Grove, London, NW9 8RT Additional  1 4 507/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Edward Fisher

HMOL/10555/23 25 Baskerville Gardens, London, NW10 1PF Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Christodoulos Kakouris

HMOL/10558/23 48 Warren Road, London, NW2 7LH Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Zayn-ul-aabidin Sharif

HMOL/10563/23 259A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Derren Hamilton

HMOL/10565/23 FLAT 2, 2B St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Selective  3 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr John Devine

HMOL/10670/23 31B St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr John Millbrow LimitedBaskin

HMOL/10651/23 Flat 39, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Citidwell Limited

HMOL/10652/23 17 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6LA Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/10657/23 57A Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5UL Selective  1 207/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Mavji Gajipra

HMOL/10658/23 47 Balnacraig Avenue, London, NW10 1TE Selective  3 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Matthew  Hynes

HMOL/10659/23 Flat 1, 23 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UD Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Minotti MIKARMA LTDShah

HMOL/10663/23 76 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7ST Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr David Sharpe

HMOL/10664/23 107 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4QB Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Miss Nina Fenton

HMOL/10665/23 41B Chaplin Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5PP Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mrs Urvashi Ved

HMOL/10666/23 50B Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PH Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Ms Anastasia Zantiotis

HMOL/10706/23 FLAT 4, 30 Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5BG Selective  2 111/01/202911/12/2023 Ellis & Co Estate Agents

HMOL/10566/23 FLAT 3, 2B St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr John Devine

HMOL/10567/23 Flat 5, 2B St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr John Devine

HMOL/10569/23 Flat 5, 23 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/10571/23 Flat 4, 23 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/10572/23 Ground Floor Flat 1, 88 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DU Selective  3 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr John KPD Realty Ltd Devine

HMOL/10578/23 59 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DR Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Manoj Patel

HMOL/10579/23 Flat 26, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/10580/23 88 Crest Road, London, NW2 7SL Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Manoj Patel

HMOL/10582/23 88A Crest Road, London, NW2 7SL Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Manoj Patel

HMOL/10583/23 74B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RA Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mrs Kusum Nelson Jones

HMOL/10587/23 126A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RT Selective  1 207/01/202911/12/2023 Harvey & Harvey

HMOL/10592/23 First Floor Flat, 200A High Street, London, NW10 4ST Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Sanjeev Ashar

HMOL/10607/23 10B Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PH Selective  2 207/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Gino Morelli

HMOL/10608/23 74A Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4HA Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Andreas Adamou

HMOL/10610/23 8C Park Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 8TB Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Abe Rubin

HMOL/10611/23 23 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DE Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Thomas Henri

HMOL/10613/23 12B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Valukalam Thomas

HMOL/10615/23 12D Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Valukalam Thomas

HMOL/10616/23 Flat 2, 538A North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SL Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Paresh Bhudia

HMOL/10618/23 11 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Stuart Rutherford

HMOL/10620/23 60B Crownhill Road, London, NW10 4EB Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mrs Lisa Segre

HMOL/10621/23 131 Crest Road, London, NW2 7NA Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Miss Chioma Agbugba

HMOL/10624/23 14C Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  1 104/01/202911/12/2023 Mrs Lucy Howlett

HMOL/10628/23 76B Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mrs Anita Rawtani

HMOL/10630/23 9B Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Ms Amrital Vadher

HMOL/10634/23 Flat 6, 10 Grove Road, London, NW2 5TA Selective  3 107/01/202911/12/2023 Feeney Bros Ltd

HMOL/10635/23 Flat 22, Mentor House, 11 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DX Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Ishmael Citidwell LimitedSaidy

HMOL/10636/23 Flat 6, 17 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Sam GOODIES PROPERTIES LTDFayez

HMOL/10637/23 Flat 8, Mentor House, 11 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DX Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Citidwell Limited

HMOL/10640/23 8B Park Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 8TB Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Flexview Properties Ltd

HMOL/10641/23 5 Ballards Road, London, NW2 7UE Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mrs Asmha Hussain

HMOL/10643/23 Flat 3, 23 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 107/01/202911/12/2023
HMOL/10645/23 Flat 12, Mentor House, 11 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DX Selective  1 207/01/202911/12/2023 Citidwell Limited

HMOL/10646/23 Flat 36, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Ishmael Citidwell LimitedSaidy

HMOL/10514/23 49A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Roger Lass

HMOL/10516/23 49B Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Roger Lass

HMOL/10518/23 Flat 12, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Ishmael Citidwell LimitedSaidy

HMOL/10520/23 Flat 20, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  1 207/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Ishmael Citidwell LimitedSaidy

HMOL/10527/23 65 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DG Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mrs Jashuben Hirji

HMOL/10531/23 22E St Andrews Road, London, NW10 2QS Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Paul Firstline Builders LimitedMurphy

HMOL/10532/23 Flat 3, 88 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DU Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr John Devine

HMOL/10535/23 12A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Valukalam Thomas

HMOL/10536/23 75 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EE Mandatory  3 7 1107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Monojir Ali

HMOL/10538/23 158 Chapter Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5NA Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Gregory Simmons

HMOL/10541/23 10 Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DP Additional  2 4 507/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Anil Jha

HMOL/10544/23 5 Midstrath Road, London, NW10 1TD Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Umang Jeshani

HMOL/10547/23 52 Chartwell Court, 151 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DW Selective  1 207/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Andrew loizou

HMOL/10550/23 FLAT 1, 6 Lane Close, London, NW2 6QZ Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Corundum Capital Limited

HMOL/10459/23 2 GIBRALTAR HOUSE, Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AH Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Robert Curd

HMOL/10462/23 261A High Road, London, NW10 2RX Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Muhammad Fareed

HMOL/10464/23 288 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Thomas Wood

HMOL/10465/23 53 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JB Mandatory  2 9 1007/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Bhavesh Patel

HMOL/10466/23 244A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/10468/23 Flat A, 19 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Sam Goodies Properties LtdFayez

HMOL/10473/23 60 Avondale Avenue, London, NW2 7PA Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Dhiresh Senghani

HMOL/10474/23 57 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6QU Additional  2 4 507/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Chander Ahluwalia

HMOL/10475/23 74C Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RA Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Ms Jenna Davis

HMOL/10477/23 44A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PN Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Subramaniam Balakrishnan

HMOL/10478/23 25B Cholmondeley Avenue, London, NW10 5XP Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Robert Douglas

HMOL/10479/23 Flat 1, 74A Holland Road, London, NW10 5AY Mandatory  2 6 1207/01/202911/12/2023 Mrs Ghazala Anwar

HMOL/10482/23 105A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DH Additional  2 2 407/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Michael Murphy

HMOL/10484/23 Studio C, 19 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/10485/23 7 Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NB Mandatory  2 5 507/01/202911/12/2023 Ms Jo Arora

HMOL/10486/23 52 Nightingale Road, London, NW10 4SA Mandatory  2 6 1107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Brian D'Brass

HMOL/10489/23 43 Ashcombe Park, London, NW2 7QU Additional  2 3 507/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Ketan Kerai

HMOL/10491/23 26A Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6ET Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Ms Janet Wood

HMOL/10496/23 92 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DU Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mrs Emelda Kilkenny

HMOL/10552/23 Flat 2, 6 Lane Close, London, NW2 6QZ Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Corundum Capital Limited

HMOL/10553/23 12 KEIR HARDIE HOUSE, Marian Way, London, NW10 4BT Selective  1 207/01/202911/12/2023 Mrs Kareen Abdu'Allah-Duffus

HMOL/10411/23 75A Wendover Road, London, NW10 4RX Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Premji Naran Kanbi

HMOL/10412/23 58B Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HH Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Joel Laryea

HMOL/10413/23 281B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Selective  3 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Joe Nettleton

HMOL/10422/23 Flat 2, 23 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/10423/23 9 BERKELEY COURT, Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PX Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Brendan McCann

HMOL/10425/23 Flat 2, 166 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Manoj Bharwani

HMOL/10427/23 93D Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UT Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/10428/23 170A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JY Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Ms Annette Schaeffer

HMOL/10431/23 150E Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LY Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Dr Nelson Da Silva Santos Amaral

HMOL/10433/23 75B Wendover Road, London, NW10 4RX Selective  1 101/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Premji Naran Kanbi

HMOL/10437/23 256A High Road, London, NW10 2EY Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mrs Shanta P Rabadia

HMOL/10441/23 92 Crest Road, London, NW2 7SL Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mrs Nazya Nawaz

HMOL/10444/23 5 KENWYN COURT, Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NS Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mrs Faiza Ali

HMOL/10445/23 23 CLIFFORD COURT, Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PR Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Sukesh Bowry

HMOL/10404/23 12B Nightingale Road, London, NW10 4RH Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Jonathan Hunter

HMOL/10407/23 29A Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DR Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Ian Ferguson

HMOL/10385/23 57 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DR Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Hinesh Pindoria

HMOL/10386/23 Flat 8, Alyan House, 170-172 High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Maan Alyan

HMOL/10388/23 85B Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5BH Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mrs Lucy Fang

HMOL/10389/23 110B Burns Road, London, NW10 4DX Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Ms Ibidolapo Citygate property development ltdOni

HMOL/10395/23 18 THE ELMS, Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AA Selective  4 107/01/202911/12/2023 Miss Natalie Klier

HMOL/10396/23 277A High Road, London, NW10 2JY Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr David Gill

HMOL/10375/23 85C Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Miss Ioana-Lucia Lelcu

HMOL/10377/23 56A Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BD Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mrs Idit Gazit Berger

HMOL/10381/23 118 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7JY Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Hinesh Pindoria

HMOL/10383/23 Flat 7, Alyan House, 170-172 High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Maan Alyan

HMOL/10332/23 7 Buckingham Yard, Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RL Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Dr Shelley Swade

HMOL/10354/23 5B Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Daniel Breger

HMOL/10358/23 5 Hill Close, London, NW2 6RE Selective  3 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mrs Faith Aisien-Ezugwu

HMOL/10359/23 26 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1ER Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Joshua Benn

HMOL/10361/23 34 Lancaster Road, London, NW10 1HA Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mrs Ann Chancellor

HMOL/10364/23 41A Holland Road, London, NW10 5AH Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Samuel Moon

HMOL/10366/23 33C Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AJ Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Robert Douglas

HMOL/10368/23 22A Waterloo Road, London, NW2 7UH Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Saghir Khan

HMOL/10371/23 190C Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JY Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Ms Lorraine Francis

HMOL/10321/23 Flat 3, 170-172 High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Maan Alyan

HMOL/10322/23 Flat 25, Brigantia House, 4 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DS Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/10323/23 Flat 29, Brigantia House, 4 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DS Selective  1 207/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Ishmael Citidwell LimitedSaidy

HMOL/10324/23 Flat 30, Brigantia House, 4 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DS Selective  1 207/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Ishmael Citidwell LimitedSaidy

HMOL/10325/23 Flat 1, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  1 207/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Ishmael Citidwell LimitedSaidy

HMOL/10326/23 Flat 14, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  1 207/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Ishmael Citidwell LimitedSaidy

HMOL/10327/23 Flat 9, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  1 207/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Ishmael Citidwell LimitedSaidy

HMOL/10328/23 4 DEAN COURT, Dean Road, London, NW2 5AA Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr John Millbrow LimitedBaskin

HMOL/10329/23 7B Dean Road, London, NW2 5AB Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr. karl parkinsonfarr Estate AgentsParkinson

HMOL/10330/23 110C Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RT Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Mohammad Haidari

HMOL/10309/23 Flat 2, 312-314 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mrs Maria Simao

HMOL/10288/23 66A Oxgate Gardens, London, NW2 6EB Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Ms Johanne Morley

HMOL/10199/23 31 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Selective  2 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Ahmed Syed

HMOL/09655/23 Flat 2, 135-137 High Street, London, NW10 4TR Selective  1 107/01/202911/12/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/10738/23 Flat 1, 29 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  3 111/01/202915/12/2023 Mr Gerard Lyons

HMOL/10739/23 Flat 5, 29 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  3 112/01/202915/12/2023 Mr Gerard Lyons

HMOL/10747/23 Flat 2, 29 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Gerard Lyons

HMOL/10748/23 Flat 3, 29 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Gerard Lyons

HMOL/10749/23 Flat 4, 29 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Gerard Lyons

HMOL/10750/23 Flat 6, 29 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Gerard Lyons

HMOL/10752/23 Flat 7, 29 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Gerard Lyons

HMOL/10754/23 Flat 1, 81 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EE Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Gerard Lyons

HMOL/10755/23 Flat 2, 81 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EE Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Gerard Lyons

HMOL/10756/23 Flat 3, 81 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EE Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Gerard Lyons

HMOL/10757/23 Flat 4, 81 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EE Selective  3 105/02/202918/12/2023 Mr Gerard Lyons

HMOL/10758/23 1A Grove Road, London, NW2 5TB Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Gerard Lyons

HMOL/10759/23 1B Grove Road, London, NW2 5TB Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Gerard Lyons

HMOL/10760/23 1C Grove Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5TB Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Gerard Lyons

HMOL/10767/23 45A Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UB Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Mohammed Arif Ullah

HMOL/10770/23 74 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RT Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Sripathmanathan Pathmakumar

HMOL/10771/23 Flat 1, 10 Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PT Selective  1 214/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Yoav Ben-Yoav

HMOL/10774/23 89 Victor Road, London, NW10 5XB Additional  3 4 614/01/202918/12/2023 Ms Stanislawa Agici

HMOL/10775/23 86 Warren Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7NJ Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Mohammad Tanveer

HMOL/10777/23 58B Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5HY Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mrs Daniela Ayrton-Holischeck

HMOL/10780/23 83 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EE Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mrs Deeba Murad

HMOL/10785/23 78 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PR Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Osman Ahmed

HMOL/10786/23 219 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6EX Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Asif Chaudhary

HMOL/10788/23 68A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PH Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Miss Caroline Gabor

HMOL/10791/23 Flat 3, 68 High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Salim Minds LtdAl-Khalil

HMOL/10792/23 Flat 4, 68 High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Salim Minds LtdAl-Khalil

HMOL/10793/23 Flat 8, 68 High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Salim Minds LtdAl-Khalil

HMOL/10794/23 30 St Gabriels Road, London, NW2 4SA Mandatory  2 6 514/01/202918/12/2023 Mr John O Connor

HMOL/10800/23 22 Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LN Selective  1 2 214/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/10802/23 164B Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5HX Additional  2 3 514/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Nicholas Brooks

HMOL/10803/23 Flat 1, 166 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Manoj Bharwani

HMOL/10668/23 117 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HR Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023
HMOL/10805/23 Flat 4, 166 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Manoj Bharwani

HMOL/10806/23 72 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6QT Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Amal BANAYOTI

HMOL/10813/23 CARETAKERS HOUSE JOHN KEBLE SCHOOL, 60 Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JJSelective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Ben Draper

HMOL/10814/23 84 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EP Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr  Asif Chaudhary

HMOL/10588/23 Flat 5, 17 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/10590/23 53B Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Selective  2 107/01/202918/12/2023 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/10707/23 42 Furness Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 4QE Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Timothy Taylor

HMOL/10710/23 Flat 43, Cipher Court, Flowers Close, London, NW2 7BF Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mrs Kiran Rathod

HMOL/10711/23 14 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1JR Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Matthew Bache

HMOL/10714/23 51 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RS Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Daniel Frost

HMOL/10717/23 98B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Dr Fazal Rahman

HMOL/10720/23 25A Churchill Road, London, NW2 5ED Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Nicholas Leech

HMOL/10724/23 96B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PA Additional  1 3 514/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Martin West

HMOL/10726/23 45 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UB Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Mohammed Arif Ullah

HMOL/10734/23 24 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RG Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Jose Suarez Olveira

HMOL/10735/23 88 Burnley Road, Willesden, London, NW10 1EH Selective  2 214/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Sandeep Jalaf

HMOL/10737/23 31C St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr John Baskin

HMOL/10691/23 Flat 5, 23A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Noah Fatemi

HMOL/10694/23 Flat 6, 23A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Noah Fatemi

HMOL/10695/23 Flat 7, 23A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Noah Fatemi

HMOL/10701/23 21 Ellesmere Road, Willesden, London, NW10 1LJ Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mrs Diana Borovina

HMOL/10603/23 Flat 8, 23 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Sam IFDC Properties LtdFayez

HMOL/10604/23 Flat 9, 23 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Sam IFDC Properties LtdFayez

HMOL/10605/23 Flat 6, 23 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Sam IFDC PROPERTIES LTDFayez

HMOL/10606/23 21A Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UD Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Vinod Jeshani

HMOL/10677/23 34 Erin Court, 94 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QA Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Ms Polly Neal

HMOL/10681/23 6B St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mrs Idit Gazit Berger

HMOL/10682/23 270 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Kirupa Haran Jogeesvaran

HMOL/10683/23 Second Floor Flat 6, 88 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DU Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr John Devine

HMOL/10684/23 Garden Flat 8, 88 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DU Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr John Devine

HMOL/09065/23 112A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/10310/23 82B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Ranjit Lallie

HMOL/10311/23 82C Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Ranjit Lallie

HMOL/10551/23 Flat 7, 68 High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Salim Minds LtdAl-Khalil

HMOL/10519/23 Flat 9, 68 High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Salim Minds LtdAl-Khalil

HMOL/10470/23 6 Woodbridge Close, London, NW2 6YN Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Ms Denise Milani

HMOL/08708/23 91B Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Miss Joanna Kowalska

HMOL/10298/23 21E Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UD Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Vinod Vinod Jeshani

HMOL/10300/23 82D Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Ranjit Lallie

HMOL/10301/23 21B Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UD Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Vinod Jeshani

HMOL/10302/23 290A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Mr Saghir Khan

HMOL/10303/23 21D Greenhill Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 8UD Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Mavji Jeshani

HMOL/10304/23 23 Chartwell Court, 151 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DW Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Gregory Spence

HMOL/10305/23 8 Coles Green Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7FL Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mrs Aidda Showlag

HMOL/10306/23 21C Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UD Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mrs Sumita Kerai

HMOL/10307/23 182B Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mrs Idit Gazit Berger

HMOL/10308/23 82 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7ES Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 M Bashar Selo

HMOL/06268/23 36 Comber Close, London, NW2 7EG Selective  2 1 417/09/202818/12/2023 Mr Robert Wilson

HMOL/09618/23 8A Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UD Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Prakash Asani

HMOL/07528/23 FLAT 1B, 3 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UD Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/09709/23 40A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PH Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Premji Naran Kanbi

HMOL/07847/23 103 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LJ Mandatory  3 6 1214/01/202918/12/2023 3 Koels LLP

HMOL/07800/23 15 Craven Court, Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AL Selective  3 112/11/202818/12/2023 Mr Deyalage K G Perera

HMOL/06438/23 Studio 2, 276A High Road, London, NW10 2EY Selective  1 214/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/06439/23 Flat 3, 276A High Road, London, NW10 2EY Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/06441/23 Flat 5, 276A High Road, London, NW10 2EY Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/10198/23 3B, 309 High Road, London, NW10 2JT Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Ashiq Awan

HMOL/10224/23 32 Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5BU Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Ms Henrietta Tiefenthaler

HMOL/10294/23 166 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QA Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mrs Sarojben Jagdish Kumar Patel

HMOL/10295/23 63A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Dr Sheridan Brown

HMOL/09428/23 FLAT 5, 135-137 High Street, London, NW10 4TR Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/09341/23 55A Chaplin Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5PS Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Rupa Kara

HMOL/10868/23 92A Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5HY Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Stewart Boyd

HMOL/10958/23 15A Vincent Gardens, Neasden, London, NW2 7RJ Selective  2 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Alan Howley

HMOL/11016/23 143A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SR Selective  2 121/01/202918/12/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/10993/23 152A High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  1 121/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Mohammed Arif Ullah

HMOL/10871/23 Flat 2, 193 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QS Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/10901/23 9A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1DY Mandatory  3 6 2114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Mansurali Vanat

HMOL/10903/23 5 GIBRALTAR HOUSE, 1-7 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AH Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mrs Tina Bisci

HMOL/10904/23 10C St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Selective  3 114/01/202918/12/2023 Ms Ibidolapo Oni

HMOL/10908/23 Flat 3, 23 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UD Selective  1 114/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Minotti Shah

HMOL/10919/23 Flat 37, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  1 214/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/10929/23 Ground Floor Front, 64 Oxgate Gardens, London, NW2 6EB Selective  1 111/01/202918/12/2023 Mr Malcom Two

HMOL/08742/23 107 Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RH Selective  2 116/01/202920/12/2023 Mrs Hari Natha

HMOL/17504/18 271B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QJ Selective  1 120/01/202924/12/2023 Treebond Ltd

HMOL/10942/23 2 NICOLL COURT, Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AD Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Abraham Harvey & HarveyRosenfield

HMOL/10943/23 5 NICOLL COURT, Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AD Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Abraham Harvey & HarveyRosenfield

HMOL/10944/23 6 NICOLL COURT, Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AD Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Abraham Harvey & HarveyRosenfield

HMOL/10945/23 14 NICOLL COURT, Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AD Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Abraham Harvey & HarveyRosenfield

HMOL/10946/23 15 Nicoll Court, 48 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AD Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Abraham Harvey & HarveyRosenfield

HMOL/10947/23 Flat 1, 332-336 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr John Treebond LtdMcGowan

HMOL/10948/23 Flat 2, 332-336 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr John Treebond LtdMcGowan

HMOL/10994/23 First Floor Flat, 29 Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HJ Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Patrick Munroe

HMOL/10981/23 88 Sandringham Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5EN Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Miss Joanna Ewelina Kowalska

HMOL/10988/23 Flat 39, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Additional  1 2 321/01/202925/12/2023 Miss Jiajia TangHe

HMOL/10990/23 32A Crownhill Road, London, NW10 4EA Selective  2 121/01/202925/12/2023 Ms Karen Thomas

HMOL/10991/23 FLAT 2, First Floor  96 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XJ Additional  2 3 521/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Richard Leaf

HMOL/10934/23 88A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QY Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr John Treebond LtdMcGowan

HMOL/10935/23 110B Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RT Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Michael Brady Estates (London) LimitedBrady

HMOL/10936/23 13 NICOLL COURT, Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AD Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Abraham Harvey & HarveyRosenfield

HMOL/10937/23 52 Crest Road, London, NW2 7LX Selective  2 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mrs Elena Samoilova

HMOL/10938/23 36D Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Miss Elaine Angus

HMOL/10950/23 167 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LJ Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Asif Devonshire Properties LtdChaudhary

HMOL/10951/23 167A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LJ Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Asif Devonshire Properties LtdChaudhary

HMOL/11011/23 140A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RR Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/11008/23 152B High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Mohammed Arif Ullah

HMOL/11045/23 132A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RR Selective  2 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/11048/23 134 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RR Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/11051/23 134A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RR Selective  2 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/11052/23 138 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RR Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/11020/23 Flat 7, 4 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Andreas Antoniou Koumi

HMOL/11023/23 6D Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  3 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Ian Nottingham

HMOL/11072/23 FLAT 2, 95A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UT Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Shyam

HMOL/11075/23 16 Elstow Grange, 40-42 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7DWAdditional  1 4 521/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amin Hankin

HMOL/11029/23 31B High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Ms Farah Deeba Tahirkheli

HMOL/11032/23 76 Barn Way, Wembley, HA9 9NP Mandatory  2 4 521/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Kikis Lagos

HMOL/11057/23 56 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EJ Mandatory  2 4 521/01/202925/12/2023 Ms Marie-Paule Pierson

HMOL/11068/23 FLAT 1, 95A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UT Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Shyam

HMOL/07818/23 105A High Street, London, NW10 4TS Selective  1 116/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/08531/23 29 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  1 126/11/202825/12/2023 Mr Roger Lass

HMOL/11177/23 Flat 2, 144 Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AU Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Shyam

HMOL/11181/23 FLAT 3, 144 Minet Avenue, Harlesden, London, NW10 8AU Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Shyam

HMOL/11184/23 14A St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Shyam

HMOL/11194/23 14B St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Selective  2 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Shyam

HMOL/11195/23 34A Harley Road, London, NW10 8BB Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Shyam

HMOL/11202/23 21A St Albans Road, London, NW10 8UG Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Shyam

HMOL/11203/23 21B St Albans Road, London, NW10 8UG Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Shyam

HMOL/11206/23 21C St Albans Road, London, NW10 8UG Selective  2 121/01/202925/12/2023 Orchard Crescent LTDAmir Shyam

HMOL/11209/23 FLAT 1, 110A High Road, London, NW10 2PN Selective  2 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Ashok Bhagani

HMOL/11128/23 FLAT 4, 95A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UT Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Shyam

HMOL/11143/23 Studio 1, 643A North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7AY Selective  3 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Farid BNG Ellite LtdZouein

HMOL/11144/23 Studio 2, 643A North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7AY Selective  3 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Farid BNG Ellite LtdZouein

HMOL/11145/23 Studio 3, 643A North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7AY Selective  3 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Farid BNG Ellite LtdZouein

HMOL/11146/23 Studio 4, 643A North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7AY Selective  3 117/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Farid BNG Ellite LtdZouein

HMOL/11147/23 Studio 5, 643A North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7AY Selective  3 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Farid BNG Ellite LtdZouein

HMOL/11148/23 Studio 6, 643A North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7AY Selective  3 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Farid BNG Ellite LtdZouein

HMOL/11152/23 FLAT 5, 95A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UT Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Shyam

HMOL/11154/23 Flat 1, 39 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Shyam

HMOL/11158/23 Flat 2, 39 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  2 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Shyam

HMOL/11159/23 Flat 3, 39 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Shyam

HMOL/11160/23 FLAT 3, 95A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UT Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Bloomsbury Property Services LTDShyam

HMOL/11161/23 Flat 6, 95A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UT Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Bloomsbury Property Services LTDShyam

HMOL/11162/23 FLAT 4, 13 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EY Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Bloomsbury Property Services LTDShyam

HMOL/11163/23 FLAT 2, 13 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EY Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Bloomsbury Property Services LTDShyam

HMOL/11166/23 185A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AR Selective  2 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mrs Saima Mohiuddin

HMOL/11167/23 Flat 4, 39 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Amir Shyam

HMOL/11168/23 FLAT 1, 144 Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AU Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Me Amir Shyam

HMOL/10601/23 57A Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BB Selective  1 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mrs Jayanthimala Srigananathan

HMOL/10602/23 57B Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BB Selective  2 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mrs Jayanthimala Srigananathan

HMOL/10761/23 1D Grove Road, London, NW2 5TB Selective  3 121/01/202925/12/2023 Mr Gerard Lyons

HMOL/11098/23 11A Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1ST Selective  2 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/11099/23 11 Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1ST Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/11100/23 Flat 1, 72 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024
HMOL/11101/23 Flat 2, 72 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Ali Nasehi

HMOL/11102/23 Flat 3, 72 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Ali Nasehi

HMOL/11103/23 Flat 4, 72 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Ali Nasehi

HMOL/11104/23 Flat 5, 72 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Ali Nasehi

HMOL/11105/23 Flat 6, 72 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Ali Nasehi

HMOL/11106/23 Flat 7, 72 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Ali Nasehi

HMOL/11107/23 Flat 8, 72 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Ali Nasehi

HMOL/11108/23 Flat 9, 72 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Ali Nasehi

HMOL/11234/23 (Flat 1 -4) 39 Broadfield Close, London, NW2 6NR Additional  2 3 528/01/202901/01/2024 Bercleys Properties Ltd

HMOL/11237/23 26 Aldbury Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EY Additional  2 3 428/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Bhupendra Patel

HMOL/11241/23 Flat 4, 11 Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QX Additional  1 3 528/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Frederick Chen

HMOL/11242/23 13A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DE Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Shafik Ali

HMOL/11244/23 13 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DE Selective  2 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Muhammad Nazrul Islam

HMOL/11246/23 40A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5ER Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Paul March

HMOL/11251/23 263A High Road, London, NW10 2RX Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Arshad Mahmood

HMOL/11254/23 97 Geary Road, London, NW10 1HS Additional  2 4 528/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Aviya Shmueli

HMOL/11256/23 74A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RT Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr John Hooper

HMOL/11260/23 22A Baker Road, London, NW10 8UA Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Ms Alison Jefferis

HMOL/11266/23 Flat 41, Josephine House, 10 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1EF Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/11271/23 95 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7JH Selective  2 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Mohammad Akhmad

HMOL/11272/23 18A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TS Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Eugene Strange

HMOL/11273/23 66F Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RA Selective  2 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Luke Kanth

HMOL/11165/23 39 Crest Road, London, NW2 7LY Selective  2 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Javed Iqbal

HMOL/11280/23 742 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TB Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mrs Risikat Babalola

HMOL/11283/23 29A Lansdowne Grove, London, NW10 1PL Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/11284/23 71A Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4HB Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Patrick Munroe

HMOL/11285/23 57A Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LT Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Ms Jayne Wilson

HMOL/11286/23 16 Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1SS Selective  2 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/11288/23 2 Debham Court, Pinemartin Close, London, NW2 6YX Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Miss Urowoli Alatan

HMOL/11289/23 61 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UB Selective  3 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Fouad Fayez

HMOL/11291/23 19A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Selective  3 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Lawrence Spelman

HMOL/11293/23 19E Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Selective  2 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Lawrence Yewdon Properties LimitedSpelman

HMOL/11294/23 19C Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Selective  3 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Lawrence Yewdon Properties LimitedSpelman

HMOL/11295/23 19D Park Parade, Harlesden, London, NW10 4JH Selective  3 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Lawrence Yewdon Properties LimitedSpelman

HMOL/11276/23 4 Lovat Close, London, NW2 7RU Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Ponnampalam Kantharuban

HMOL/11277/23 204B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JY Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Kristian Scholte

HMOL/11278/23 2 Ashdon Mews, Ashdon Road, London, NW10 4EH Selective  2 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mrs Julia Cozens

HMOL/11299/23 35 Shepherds Walk, London, NW2 7BS Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Artur Idec

HMOL/11306/23 2 Westmeath House, 130 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DF Selective  3 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Calogero Noto

HMOL/11307/23 Flat 1, 8 Buxton Road, London, NW2 5BJ Mandatory  3 5 628/01/202901/01/2024 Mr James Lyons

HMOL/11308/23 35 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mrs Alexa Batra

HMOL/11309/23 95A Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JJ Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Jayesh  Patel

HMOL/11311/23 Flat 1, 131 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EQ Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Ashvin Dabasia

HMOL/11312/23 110B Furness Road, London, NW10 5UG Selective  2 128/01/202901/01/2024 Ms Lorraine Goodman

HMOL/11314/23 105A Harley Road, London, NW10 8AY Selective  1 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Sandeep Rathburn Estates Ltd Chaudhary

HMOL/11315/23 14A Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  2 128/01/202901/01/2024 Mr Alpesh Hirani

HMOL/08683/23 107A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BH Selective  1 129/07/202901/01/2024 Mr Timothy Sumpter

HMOL/11300/23 22D Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/11301/23 33B St Albans Road, London, NW10 8UG Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/11302/23 33C St Albans Road, London, NW10 8UG Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/11303/23 33D St Albans Road, London, NW10 8UG Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/11304/23 Flat A, 35 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Raphael Goldberg

HMOL/11305/23 Flat B, 35 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Raphael Goldberg

HMOL/11180/23 4 Kingsley Court, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5TH Selective  5 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Marcus No.4 Kingsley Court LtdAllington

HMOL/11296/23 22A Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/11297/23 22B Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 129/01/202908/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/11298/23 22C Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/11171/23 57A High Street, London, NW10 4NJ Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/11174/23 208B High Street, London, NW10 4SY Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Husam Hussain Ananga ManagementJumaily

HMOL/11176/23 32B Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RE Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Kevinkumar Kapadia

HMOL/11124/23 88 Review Road, London, NW2 7BD Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Arfan Ali

HMOL/11126/23 230B High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Osama Frontward LimitedAl-Wakil

HMOL/11129/23 230A High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Osama Frontward LimitedAl-Wakil

HMOL/11130/23 11C Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 104/02/202908/01/2024 Ms Diana Machin

HMOL/11133/23 6 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RS Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Ali Free Building LtdNasehi

HMOL/11136/23 66A Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AS Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mrs Lydia Louiset

HMOL/11137/23 208A High Street, London, NW10 4SY Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Husam Hussain Ananga ManagementJumily

HMOL/11138/23 37A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mrs Radhika Gorsia

HMOL/11139/23 11 Mapeshill Place, London, NW2 5LA Selective  3 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mrs Chaw Fong Yun

HMOL/11082/23 25A Monson Road, London, NW10 5UR Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Dr Irene Bruna Seu

HMOL/11084/23 Flat 2, 157 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4NA Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Miss Jacqueline Smith

HMOL/11085/23 95A Furness Road, London, NW10 5UJ Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mrs Charlotte Schilcher

HMOL/11164/23 94 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RW Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Ali Free Building LtdNasehi

HMOL/10647/23 Flat 2, 19 Stanley Gardens, London, NW2 4QH Selective  3 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Riccardo Sarra

HMOL/10648/23 Flat 5, 19 Stanley Gardens, London, NW2 4QH Selective  3 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Riccardo Sarra

HMOL/10649/23 Flat 6, 19 Stanley Gardens, London, NW2 4QH Selective  3 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Riccardo Sarra

HMOL/10650/23 Flat 7, 19 Stanley Gardens, London, NW2 4QH Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Riccardo Sarra

HMOL/11070/23 120 Review Road, London, NW2 7BD Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Dipesh Patel

HMOL/11064/23 69 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NL Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Fenn Jones

HMOL/11067/23 13 Ashcombe Park, London, NW2 7QU Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Maher Al Hajjar

HMOL/11058/23 21A Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DT Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Benny Fastgrand LtdHoffman

HMOL/11076/23 8 Rylandes Road, London, NW2 7DY Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Krishna Patel

HMOL/11073/23 103 Vincent Gardens, Neasden, London, NW2 7RH Selective  3 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Steve Stanlo Property Investments LtdFitzgerald

HMOL/11025/23 27B Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BE Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Jeff Curtis

HMOL/11027/23 52A Clifford Way, London, NW10 1AN Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Ms Joanne Fernandis

HMOL/11022/23 58 Brook Road, London, NW2 7BN Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Amer Khokhar

HMOL/11053/23 8 SOLIDARITY HOUSE, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AW Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Adam Frieze

HMOL/11009/23 4A Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AR Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Miss Usha Chadha

HMOL/11010/23 34 Baskerville Gardens, London, NW10 1PF Selective  3 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Lip Wan Liang

HMOL/10869/23 29C Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AN Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Simon Harry Bor

HMOL/10870/23 42C Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Melvyn De Friend

HMOL/11017/23 48B Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Raj Tankaria

HMOL/10952/23 49 Review Road, London, NW2 7BG Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Mazhar Hussain

HMOL/10953/23 134 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7JY Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Javed Iqbal

HMOL/11000/23 19 BURRMEAD COURT, Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RS Selective  2 204/02/202908/01/2024 Miss Deirdre Hayes

HMOL/11002/23 Flat 4, 8 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SX Selective  3 104/02/202908/01/2024 TRENTBRIDGE LTDTrentbridge LTD

HMOL/11006/23 5 Debham Court, Pinemartin Close, London, NW2 6YX Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Ms Deborah Nicol

HMOL/10930/23 55 Alder Grove, London, NW2 7DE Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Amer Khokhar

HMOL/10932/23 11A Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Ms Katherine Dunn

HMOL/10923/23 643C North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7AY Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Farid BNG Ellite LtdZouein

HMOL/10925/23 Flat 3, 13 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EY Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Amir Bloomsbury Property Services LTDShyam

HMOL/10926/23 8A Linacre Road, London, NW2 5BB Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Michael Broderick

HMOL/10927/23 26 Links Road, London, NW2 7LE Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mrs Marcia Gardner

HMOL/10873/23 64 Shepherds Walk, London, NW2 7BS Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Martin Lavin

HMOL/10877/23 63 Paddock Road, London, NW2 7DH Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Asif Chaudhary

HMOL/10878/23 104A Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5HX Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Tom Stables

HMOL/10879/23 8B Linacre Road, London, NW2 5BB Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Michael Broderick

HMOL/10880/23 108 Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TX Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Tiffany Xsell Properties LtdBerg

HMOL/10881/23 643B North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7AY Selective  3 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Farid BNG Ellite LtdZouein

HMOL/10883/23 1 Mapeshill Place, London, NW2 5LA Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Raja Khan

HMOL/10884/23 110E Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RT Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Sham Chowdhary

HMOL/00207/24 292B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Khan

HMOL/00208/24 54A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TU Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Emmanuel Jervier

HMOL/00132/24 27 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 6ED Additional  2 3 504/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Cornelius O'Shea

HMOL/00134/24 116 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7JY Selective  1 131/01/202908/01/2024 Mr Arjan Gorasia

HMOL/00200/24 Flat 3, 142A High Road, London, NW10 2PJ Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr James O'Reilly

HMOL/00216/24 8A High Street, London, NW10 4LX Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Ali Mehdi

HMOL/00234/24 232C High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Osama Frontward LimitedAl-Wakil

HMOL/00212/24 18 Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Vijaykumar Ved

HMOL/00213/24 14C Station Road, London, NW10 4UE Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Ms Tola Ogundimu

HMOL/00214/24 33A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DE Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Emmanuel Jervier

HMOL/00007/24 44B Staverton Road, London, NW2 5HL Additional  1 3 504/02/202908/01/2024 Mrs Natalie Levine

HMOL/00012/24 825 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NJ Selective  3 204/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Khaldoon Al-Ali

HMOL/00017/24 2 NEVILLES COURT, Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HG Additional  1 3 404/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Paul Siha

HMOL/00019/24 39 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PB Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mrs Beth Cotes

HMOL/00023/24 70B Harley Road, London, NW10 8AX Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Tiffany Berg

HMOL/00024/24 15B High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  3 104/02/202908/01/2024 Lawrence Spelman

HMOL/00025/24 88 Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EE Mandatory  2 5 504/02/202908/01/2024 Mrs Pushpaben Parmar

HMOL/00026/24 11 Indigo House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FA Additional  1 3 404/02/202908/01/2024 Ms Sherry Zhang

HMOL/00027/24 464 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SP Mandatory  2 5 504/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Mel Minnock

HMOL/00028/24 11B Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Peter Demitre

HMOL/00029/24 37B Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PG Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Mansour Magar

HMOL/00032/24 26 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6ET Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Ms Janet Wood

HMOL/00033/24 27A St Albans Road, London, NW10 8UG Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/00034/24 27B St Albans Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 8UG Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/00035/24 27C St Albans Road, London, NW10 8UG Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/00036/24 27D St Albans Road, London, NW10 8UG Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/00037/24 13A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RB Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Vijaykumar Ved

HMOL/00038/24 15A Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AX Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/00039/24 15B Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AX Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/00040/24 15C Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AX Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/00041/24 15D Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AX Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/00042/24 15E Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AX Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/00043/24 28 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/00048/24 6A Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PH Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Mansour Magar

HMOL/00051/24 233A High Road, London, NW10 2RY Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Colin Newell

HMOL/00052/24 182A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JY Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mrs Caroline LSK Properties LtdCrump

HMOL/00054/24 84A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PR Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr John O'Brien

HMOL/00060/24 Flat 2, 142A High Road, London, NW10 2PJ Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr James O'Reilly

HMOL/00064/24 54 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1SB Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mrs Divya dnrd rentals limitedHirani

HMOL/00066/24 10 Rannock Avenue, London, NW9 7JR Mandatory  3 7 1004/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Vinuchan VCBROS EMPIRE LTDChandrabalan

HMOL/00067/24 42A Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5BU Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Scott Trueman

HMOL/00068/24 620 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QL Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mrs Divya Hirani

HMOL/00078/24 23A Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Thomas Rafter

HMOL/00079/24 57B High Street, London, NW10 4NJ Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/00075/24 75 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7JH Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Maher MDA Ventures ltdAl Ahmadieh

HMOL/00076/24 129A Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6RB Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Mohammad Dehbouzorgi

HMOL/00097/24 3 Adys Lawn, Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5BE Additional  1 3 504/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Antoine Kohler

HMOL/00117/24 79 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RJ Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Joseph Mullen

HMOL/00118/24 Flat 15, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  1 204/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/00121/24 Flat 17, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  1 204/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/00124/24 Flat 18, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  1 204/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/00125/24 Flat 15, Josephine House, 10 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1EF Selective  1 204/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/00139/24 19A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Jude Tolan

HMOL/00140/24 11 Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2NB Mandatory  3 6 504/02/202908/01/2024 Mrs Rama Jadva

HMOL/00141/24 131B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LH Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Miss Sawbana Khalid

HMOL/00142/24 292A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Khan

HMOL/00143/24 27B Cholmondeley Avenue, London, NW10 5XP Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Viyshali Kanbi

HMOL/00144/24 29 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Damien Mullen

HMOL/00145/24 21 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Jude Tolan

HMOL/00146/24 136 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1RU Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Ms Deepa Lakshmipathi

HMOL/00147/24 12 Chartley Avenue, London, NW2 7RA Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Ramji Kerai

HMOL/00148/24 136A Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AU Selective  1 204/02/202908/01/2024 Ms Helen Winning

HMOL/00149/24 80C Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Amin Hankin

HMOL/00150/24 14A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Dr Kathir Yoganathan

HMOL/00160/24 13 UTOPIA HOUSE, High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  2 101/02/202908/01/2024 Miss Jacqueline Erhahon

HMOL/00164/24 15A High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Lawrence Spelman

HMOL/00167/24 57C High Street, London, NW10 4NJ Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/00173/24 1 LYDFORD COURT, Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QZ Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Charanjit Chandhok

HMOL/00175/24 2 Lydford Court, Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QZ Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Charanjit Chandhok

HMOL/00176/24 195A Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QS Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mrs Nageen Faruqi

HMOL/00177/24 4 LYDFORD COURT, Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QZ Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Charanjit Chandhok

HMOL/00178/24 80B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Amin Camerons Stiff LettingHankin

HMOL/00179/24 Flat 2, 307A High Road, London, NW10 2JT Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Maan Alyan

HMOL/00180/24 38 ERIN COURT, 94 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QA Selective  4 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mrs Elisa Wathen

HMOL/00183/24 95 Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EG Selective  2 104/02/202908/01/2024 Ms Eureka Solomon

HMOL/00185/24 46 Chartwell Court, 151 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DW Selective  4 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Thomas Riordan

HMOL/00186/24 30 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5ER Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Graham Turner

HMOL/00187/24 15A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Jude Tolan

HMOL/00188/24 16C St Albans Road, London, NW10 8UH Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Paul Giggins

HMOL/00189/24 7A Herbert Gardens, London, NW10 3BX Selective  1 104/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Jorge Eduardo Steinhauer

HMOL/00190/24 232B High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 204/02/202908/01/2024 Mr Osama Frontward LimitedAl-Wakil

HMOL/00105/24 60 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DY Selective  1 211/02/202909/01/2024 Mr Gladston Matheson

HMOL/00298/24 196A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  1 108/02/202912/01/2024 Miss Jennifer Melville

HMOL/00280/24 29C Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NR Selective  208/02/202912/01/2024 Mr Paul Brown

HMOL/00281/24 132 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RR Selective  108/02/202912/01/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/00314/24 40B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  2 105/02/202912/01/2024 Mr Lawrence Spelman

HMOL/00377/24 39A Belton Road, London, NW2 5QE Selective  1 108/02/202912/01/2024 Mr Christopher Bentley

HMOL/00387/24 40 Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AE Selective  1 108/02/202912/01/2024 Mr Steve Satterthwaite

HMOL/00389/24 FLAT 3, 157 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4NA Selective  3 108/02/202912/01/2024 Ms Wendy Halpern

HMOL/00390/24 34 NEVILLES COURT, Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HQ Selective  1 108/02/202912/01/2024 Mr Ahron Ebert

HMOL/00391/24 134C Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JX Selective  3 108/02/202912/01/2024 Mr Hasmukhkant Badiani

HMOL/00318/24 FLAT 1, 7 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  308/02/202912/01/2024 c/o Diana Porim

HMOL/00324/24 51 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Selective  108/02/202912/01/2024 Miss Alexandra Brooksbank

HMOL/00331/24 69A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PJ Selective  208/02/202912/01/2024 Mr Manuel De Souza

HMOL/00333/24 Flat D, 35 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  105/02/202912/01/2024 Mr Raphael Goldberg

HMOL/00327/24 Flat 2, Greenacres, 16 Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AR Selective  308/02/202912/01/2024 Miss Claudette Johnson

HMOL/00330/24 218 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  1 211/02/202915/01/2024 Mrs Veronica Montes

HMOL/00444/24 6 UTOPIA HOUSE, High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Ryan Wilson

HMOL/00434/24 331A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5ND Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Tom Foster

HMOL/00436/24 4 Avenue Road, London, NW10 4UQ Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Navinchandra Parmar

HMOL/00437/24 Flat 3, 312-314 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0AD Selective  1 107/02/202915/01/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/00438/24 27 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AN Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Sheraz Mehmood

HMOL/00414/24 First Floor Flat, 9B Walm Lane, London, NW2 5SJ Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mrs Caroline Forward

HMOL/00416/24 127 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6RN Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Jesus Cabeza

HMOL/00418/24 Flat C, 35 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Raphael Goldberg

HMOL/00421/24 103 Furness Road, London, NW10 5UJ Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Ms Sarah Drake- Brockman

HMOL/00422/24 Flat E, 35 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Raphael Goldberg

HMOL/00423/24 22B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Simon Robinson

HMOL/00427/24 Flat 21, Cipher Court, Flowers Close, London, NW2 7BF Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Ms Jasbir Bindarh

HMOL/00428/24 60A Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AS Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Ian Spencer

HMOL/00429/24 4A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Ravindrakumar Veluppillai

HMOL/00430/24 5 Avenue House, All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 5AP Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Shoukat Ali

HMOL/00448/24 15B Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Ms Jannie Kalb

HMOL/00449/24 71B Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PS Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Miss Carmi Korine

HMOL/00450/24 27B Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JH Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Daniel Hough

HMOL/00452/24 182 Doyle Gardens, London, NW10 3SX Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Paul Lyu

HMOL/00455/24 9A Belton Road, London, NW2 5PA Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Fabio Bastianelli

HMOL/00458/24 4B Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Ravindrakumar Veluppillai

HMOL/00460/24 19B Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Miss Gabriella Denis

HMOL/00468/24 2A Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Jitesh Pindoria & Mrs Hinaben Pindori

HMOL/00472/24 2 Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RP Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Kishor Halai

HMOL/00473/24 89 Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HG Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mrs Lucy Hickey

HMOL/00475/24 25 Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LJ Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mrs Joanna Turner

HMOL/00476/24 9A Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1ST Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Dr Peter Taylor

HMOL/00477/24 158B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NA Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mrs Rita Patel

HMOL/00478/24 5 Balgove Court, Eden Grove, London, NW10 2TJ Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Ms Frances O'Donnell

HMOL/00479/24 30A Furness Road, London, NW10 4QD Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Ms Eleanor Booth

HMOL/00480/24 25 Clifford Court, Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PR Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Ms Ebunoluwa Ajayi

HMOL/00334/24 119 Warren Road, London, NW2 7NH Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Fred Fayez

HMOL/00335/24 80A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Amin Hankin

HMOL/00326/24 74 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Andrew Bloom

HMOL/00320/24 64C Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NT Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mrs Sharon Manor Klein

HMOL/00350/24 85A Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AT Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mrs Georgina Abbot

HMOL/00351/24 7 Sandby House, 19 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6QN Additional  1 3 511/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Naim Khan

HMOL/00352/24 15A Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1ST Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Peter Demitre

HMOL/00353/24 FLAT 2, 7 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Ltd

HMOL/00354/24 FLAT 3, 7 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Akelius Twelve Ltd

HMOL/00355/24 28C Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Star Factor (UK) Ltd

HMOL/00356/24 59B Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AJ Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Star Factor (UK) Ltd

HMOL/00357/24 10C Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Star Factor (UK) Ltd

HMOL/00359/24 49 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Vijaykumar Ved

HMOL/00399/24 262 All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 3AD Mandatory  2 5 511/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Hal Thiede-Palmer

HMOL/00400/24 7 Ledway Drive, Wembley, HA9 9TH Additional  2 3 511/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Prabhat Bakshi

HMOL/00401/24 Flat 154, Marathon House, 33 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0GF Additional  1 3 511/02/202915/01/2024 Lisha Dai

HMOL/00364/24 13A Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RJ Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Ms Evelyn O'Sullivan

HMOL/00365/24 15 (Ground Floor Flat) Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HJ Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Ms Sarah Verity Miriam Bramson

HMOL/00366/24 17C Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Chris Daly

HMOL/00369/24 FLAT 1, 59 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PG Additional  2 2 411/02/202915/01/2024 Mrs Regina Leon

HMOL/00317/24 The Stirling, 53 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PG Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Gurpal Riffel 1 LTDSathi

HMOL/00284/24 69 Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RJ Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Ms Klara Vantrubova

HMOL/00300/24 17 Chartwell Court, 151 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DW Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Ms Rita Patel

HMOL/00302/24 141A Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PN Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Michael Dowling

HMOL/00307/24 51B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SE Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Zakauddin Chaudhri

HMOL/00310/24 82 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Robin Mascarenhas

HMOL/00311/24 113 Warren Road, London, NW2 7NH Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Mitesh Hirani

HMOL/00312/24 23 BERKELEY COURT, Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PX Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/00313/24 134A High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Tariq Mohammed Sheikh

HMOL/00259/24 47 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JB Mandatory  2 5 711/02/202915/01/2024 Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/00261/24 28A Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DP Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Lawrence Spelman

HMOL/00262/24 Flat 1, 31 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Additional  1 3 511/02/202915/01/2024 Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/00266/24 116 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7SU Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Zabihullah Daulatzai

HMOL/00270/24 40 Review Road, London, NW2 7BE Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Ashfaq Hussain

HMOL/00273/24 69 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Masood Nourshargh

HMOL/00276/24 Flat 32, Metropolitan Court, 40 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Amin Abbasian

HMOL/00277/24 52 Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EE Mandatory  2 5 511/02/202915/01/2024 KRM Homes Limited

HMOL/00288/24 FLAT 4, 7 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Ltd

HMOL/00289/24 FLAT 5, 7 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Ltd

HMOL/00290/24 FLAT 6, 7 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Ltd

HMOL/00291/24 FLAT 7, 7 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Ltd

HMOL/00515/24 HARCOURT HOUSE, 2C High Road, London, NW10 2QG Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 W Lettings and Management Limited C/o Leo Newman

HMOL/00519/24 20A Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BX Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Maan Alyan

HMOL/00520/24 155A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SR Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/00521/24 38 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Shaun O'Mahoney

HMOL/00483/24 182A Doyle Gardens, London, NW10 3SX Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Paul Lyu

HMOL/00484/24 Flat 6, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Additional  1 3 511/02/202915/01/2024 Ms Zhihong Wang

HMOL/00489/24 234D High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Paul Giggins

HMOL/00492/24 158B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JY Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Rupen Dave

HMOL/00494/24 29 GRANGE COURT, Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SH Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mrs Anshumala Panchal

HMOL/00497/24 11 Lansdowne Grove, London, NW10 1PL Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Miss Eleonora Quinti

HMOL/00502/24 116B High Street, London, NW10 4SL Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Nathan CROWNKEY LIMITEDStern

HMOL/00503/24 10C High Road, London, NW10 2QG Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Pujan Mulji

HMOL/00506/24 20 CLIFFORD COURT, Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PR Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Sukesh Bowry

HMOL/00508/24 51 Review Road, London, NW2 7BG Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Krishan Vekaria

HMOL/00509/24 87 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Mandatory  3 5 1011/02/202915/01/2024 Jayant Pindoria

HMOL/00511/24 101B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Mandatory  2 3 511/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Spencer Fung

HMOL/00513/24 57A Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AR Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Nicholas Kalms

HMOL/10753/23 Flat 8, 29 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Gerard Lyons

HMOL/10804/23 Flat 3, 166 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Manoj Bharwani

HMOL/11189/23 15 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LD Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr John O'Brien

HMOL/00106/24 8 Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Joseph Mullen

HMOL/00107/24 57D High Street, London, NW10 4NJ Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr  Edward Johnson

HMOL/00109/24 Flat 3, 21 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BS Additional  1 3 511/02/202915/01/2024 Mrs Juliette Kirwan

HMOL/00129/24 33 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7QW Mandatory  3 10 1011/02/202915/01/2024 Mrs Atainu  Adiele-Ogbor

HMOL/00166/24 7 Ambleside Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8TL Additional  1 3 511/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Seamus Rrussel

HMOL/00196/24 40 Alder Grove, Cricklewood, London, NW2 7DB Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Arshad Mahmood

HMOL/00104/24 66B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RA Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Karl Parkinson

HMOL/00091/24 287A Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5HY Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Brian Barrett Properties (Radlett) LtdBarrett

HMOL/00092/24 287B Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5HY Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Brian Barrett Properties (Radlett) limitedBarrett

HMOL/00093/24 287C Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5HY Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Brian Barrett Properties (Radlett) LimitedBarrett

HMOL/00071/24 49A Temple Road, London, NW2 6PN Mandatory  2 6 711/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Manzoor Hussain

HMOL/00044/24 FLAT B, 28 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/00045/24 FLAT C, 28 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/00046/24 FLAT D, 28 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/00247/24 224G High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  2 211/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Osama Al-Wakil

HMOL/00252/24 224H High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Osama Frontward LimitedAl-Wakil

HMOL/00254/24 Flat 1, 33 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Additional  1 2 411/02/202915/01/2024 Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/00235/24 3 Spezia Road, London, NW10 4QJ Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Ms Ruth Thomsen

HMOL/00239/24 232D High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Osama Frontward LimitedAl-Wakil

HMOL/00243/24 19A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Frederick De Souza

HMOL/00244/24 232E High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Osama Frontward LimitedAl-Wakil

HMOL/00245/24 232F High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Osama Frontward LimitedAl-Wakil

HMOL/00135/24 9 Nevilles Court, Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HG Additional  1 4 511/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Radi Siha

HMOL/00205/24 69 Marley Walk, London, NW2 4PY Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Ms Yogeeta Banghsing Ozdemir

HMOL/00206/24 263B High Road, London, NW10 2RX Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Arshad Mahmood

HMOL/00522/24 7 Craven Court, Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AL Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Harbhamji Sundavadra

HMOL/00524/24 29A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Joseph Mullen

HMOL/10207/23 89A Mora Road, London, NW2 6TB Additional  1 4 511/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Peter Kilker

HMOL/10194/23 Flats A - B, 57 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SY Additional  1 3 1111/02/202915/01/2024 Licentia Limited

HMOL/00533/24 12A Drayton Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 4EL Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Dr Thomas Beaney

HMOL/00534/24 35B Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/00535/24 18B Station Road, London, NW10 4UE Selective  2 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Lawrence Murray

HMOL/00536/24 20B Monson Road, London, NW10 5UP Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Ms Bianca Achilles

HMOL/00537/24 96 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6JX Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Lior Malka

HMOL/00538/24 24 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6JU Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 1st Choice Properties.London Ltd

HMOL/00539/24 11 BERKELEY COURT, Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PX Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Reyane Smart

HMOL/00545/24 57A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SH Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Jonathan Bernstein

HMOL/00546/24 57B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SH Selective  3 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Jonathan Berenstein

HMOL/00542/24 572D North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QA Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Mr Amish Amish Badiani

HMOL/00543/24 6A Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JA Selective  1 111/02/202915/01/2024 Ms Julie Smith

HMOL/00540/24 50 Rutland Park Mansions, Rutland Park, London, NW2 4RD Selective  1 111/02/202916/01/2024 Mr Andreas Arend

HMOL/00555/24 The Cottage, 63G Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TB Additional  1 3 515/02/202919/01/2024 Mr Andrew Georgiou

HMOL/00571/24 6 Victoria Mews, London, NW6 6SY Additional  3 3 515/02/202919/01/2024 Mr John Lynch

HMOL/00593/24 FLAT 4, 45 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BP Additional  1 3 615/02/202919/01/2024 Mr Christopher Rayner

HMOL/00610/24 2 DEAN COURT, Dean Road, London, NW2 5AA Selective  115/02/202919/01/2024 Mr Timothy Heath

HMOL/00613/24 22 Herbert Gardens, London, NW10 3BU Additional  1 2 315/02/202919/01/2024 Mr Pawel Pawlak

HMOL/00628/24 24 BERKELEY COURT, Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PX Selective  2 115/02/202919/01/2024 Mr Sukesh Bowry

HMOL/00630/24 26C Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Selective  3 115/02/202919/01/2024 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/00633/24 122B Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JD Selective  1 115/02/202919/01/2024 Mrs Marion O'Leary

HMOL/00636/24 Flat 3, 51-53 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BD Selective  2 115/02/202919/01/2024 Mr Mitul Mehta

HMOL/00640/24 Flat 4, 51-53 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BD Selective  2 115/02/202919/01/2024 Mr Mitul Mehta

HMOL/00641/24 Flat 2, 51-53 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BD Selective  2 115/02/202919/01/2024 Mr Mitul Mehta

HMOL/00648/24 94 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7ES Selective  1 115/02/202919/01/2024 Mr John Davies

HMOL/00643/24 71 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7JH Selective  2 115/02/202919/01/2024 Mr Rasik Dodiya

HMOL/00688/24 99 High Road, London, NW10 2SL Mandatory  3 3 615/02/202919/01/2024 Mrs Layla Shalom

HMOL/00691/24 34 Banting House, Ainsworth Close, Neasden, London, NW2 7ED Selective  1 115/02/202919/01/2024 Ms Meliha Provic

HMOL/00692/24 Flat 7, 202A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Additional  4 3 515/02/202919/01/2024 Miss Lorna Willesden Working Mens Club and InstituteHogan

HMOL/00683/24 33 Kingsley Court, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5TS Selective  1 115/02/202919/01/2024 Mr Sanjay Arora

HMOL/00717/24 57F Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SH Selective  3 115/02/202919/01/2024 Mr Jonathan Bernstein

HMOL/07822/23 TAYLORS COTTAGE, High Street, London, NW10 4SL Selective  2 105/11/202822/01/2024 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/00722/24 6 Avondale Avenue, London, NW2 7PA Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Manji  Dhanji

HMOL/00725/24 86B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Flat Properties Limited

HMOL/00684/24 2A Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AE Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Thomas Stacey

HMOL/00758/24 12E Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Christopher Bryon-Edmond

HMOL/00759/24 28, NEVILLES COURT, Dollis Hill Lane, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6HGSelective  4 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mrs Bosede Akinyele

HMOL/00760/24 86C Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Flat Properties Limited

HMOL/00762/24 122A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TX Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Kanwal h Shergill

HMOL/00769/24 99 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RW Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Aleksandar Vucetic

HMOL/00770/24 91A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Miss Sabera Chowdhury

HMOL/00735/24 119 Review Road, London, NW2 7BH Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Pratish  Halai

HMOL/00736/24 22C High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Raja ADIL CATERING LIMITEDAdil

HMOL/00737/24 22B High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Adil ADIL CATERING LIMITEDRaza

HMOL/00738/24 22E High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  2 218/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Raja ADIL CATERING LIMITEDAdil

HMOL/00742/24 24F High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  2 218/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Raja ADIL CATERING LIMITEDAdil

HMOL/00745/24 21 Rutland Park, London, NW2 4RE Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Viresh Doshi

HMOL/00747/24 4 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Nebojsa Nedic

HMOL/00749/24 22A High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Raja Adil Catering LimitedAdil

HMOL/00697/24 18 Lansdowne Grove, London, NW10 1PR Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mrs Denise Kaydar

HMOL/00699/24 16 St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Ms Marissa Storey

HMOL/00700/24 16A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RG Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Rashmikant Shah

HMOL/00701/24 22 Westmeath House, 130 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DF Selective  2 218/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Lucien Martines

HMOL/00703/24 17 Lansdowne Grove, London, NW10 1PL Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mrs Sonia Fienauri

HMOL/00704/24 84 Crest Road, London, NW2 7LX Selective  3 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Amer  Khokhar

HMOL/00706/24 22D High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Raja Adil Catering LimitedAdil

HMOL/00710/24 53 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6QU Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Menachem Feldinger

HMOL/00711/24 21 Kenwyn Drive, Neasden, London, NW2 7NX Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mrs Jacqueline Solomons

HMOL/00713/24 209 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6EY Selective  2 218/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Tunde Mabayoje

HMOL/00715/24 68A Oxgate Gardens, London, NW2 6EB Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mrs Sheena Frazer

HMOL/00716/24 57E Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SH Selective  3 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Jonathan Bernstein

HMOL/00612/24 68 Crest Road, London, NW2 7LX Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr John Davies

HMOL/00695/24 156A Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JR Selective  4 218/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Ash Patel

HMOL/00646/24 17B Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NP Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Carmi Korine

HMOL/00681/24 185C Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QS Selective  3 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Paul Wright

HMOL/00682/24 57C Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SH Selective  3 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Jonathan Leetrust ltdBernstein

HMOL/00653/24 105A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DU Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Ms Mary Osinowo

HMOL/00654/24 57D Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SH Selective  3 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Jonathan Leetrust LtdBernstein

HMOL/00656/24 107 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6QU Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Dr Bijan  Kumar Saha

HMOL/00657/24 14 Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1SS Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Keyvan Feizpour

HMOL/00658/24 36 Review Road, London, NW2 7BG Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Thomas Folliard

HMOL/00664/24 4B Harcourt House, High Road, London, NW10 2QJ Selective  3 118/02/202922/01/2024 Leo Newman

HMOL/00674/24 62 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Miss Ana Abel Garcia Suarez

HMOL/00642/24 4A Harcourt House, High Road, London, NW10 2QJ Selective  3 118/02/202922/01/2024 W Lettings and Management Limited T/a Leo Newman

HMOL/00637/24 14 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mrs Farah Deeba Tahirkheli

HMOL/00638/24 14B Dean Road, London, NW2 5AD Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mrs Valentina Mengoni

HMOL/00634/24 52A Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BD Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Guy Higgins

HMOL/00631/24 Flat 4, 8 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 The Capital Property Group London Ltd

HMOL/00624/24 88 Warren Road, London, NW2 7NJ Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Miss Bhavna Pindoria

HMOL/00625/24 24 Ballogie Avenue, London, NW10 1TA Selective  3 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mrs Aleya Khan

HMOL/00626/24 129 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DH Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Jonathan Murray

HMOL/00627/24 31 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1LJ Selective  3 112/02/202922/01/2024 Miss Annette Cryan

HMOL/00601/24 644 North Circular Road, London, NW2 7QJ Mandatory  3 6 1018/02/202922/01/2024 YIR Estates Ltd

HMOL/00606/24 840 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TE Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Mohammed Adel

HMOL/00607/24 18A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Alvin Rich

HMOL/00608/24 122A Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JD Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mrs Marion O'Leary

HMOL/00587/24 Flat 1, 250A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Miss Ali Nasehi

HMOL/00588/24 71 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UD Mandatory  3 6 1118/02/202922/01/2024 Mrs Sona Shah

HMOL/00589/24 17A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NP Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Carmi Korine

HMOL/00591/24 Flat 2, 250A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  1 111/02/202922/01/2024 Miss Ali Nasehi

HMOL/00592/24 Flat 3, 250A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  1 111/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Ali Nasehi

HMOL/00572/24 10A Buckley Road, London, NW6 7NE Additional  1 3 518/02/202922/01/2024 Mrs Shantiben Balubhai Lad

HMOL/00573/24 103 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DH Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Aaron Concrete Dreams ltdHorn

HMOL/00574/24 Flat 2, 18 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Farhad Casanova UK Investments LimitedNawrozzadeh

HMOL/00576/24 54 Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2LY Additional  3 3 518/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Carlos Gravil

HMOL/00580/24 40 Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Mandatory  2 5 518/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Mohammed Akhtar

HMOL/00584/24 37B Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mrs Sharan Batra

HMOL/00559/24 128 (Ground Floor) Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5HX Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Tayo Bilewu

HMOL/00561/24 108 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RT Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Ms Susan Sui-Ti Yong

HMOL/00563/24 1A Eastleigh Close, London, NW2 7QN Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Anil Khatri

HMOL/00564/24 11 Lennox Gardens, London, NW10 1AA Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Anil Khatri

HMOL/00565/24 20 Oxgate Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Choice Homes Management Ltd

HMOL/00566/24 35 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LH Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Oliver Bruckner

HMOL/00567/24 Flat 1, 307A High Road, London, NW10 2JT Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Maan Crawford Properties UK LtdAlyan

HMOL/00568/24 8 Avondale Avenue, London, NW2 7PA Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Pravin Bhudia

HMOL/00570/24 Flat 3, 202A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  4 118/02/202922/01/2024 Miss Lorna Hogan

HMOL/00541/24 Flat 6, Hillside House, 109A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BJ Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Amish SAB Health Care LtdBadiani

HMOL/00532/24 96A Furness Road, London, NW10 5UE Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Ms Samantha Fletcher

HMOL/04790/23 Flat 3, 72A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Shiv Kumar Sharma

HMOL/04838/23 Flat 1, 72A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Shiv Kumar Sharma

HMOL/04840/23 Flat 2, 72A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Shiv Kumar Sharma

HMOL/04718/23 72 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Shiv Kumar Sharma

HMOL/00202/24 21 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1RY Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Navaratnam Suganthan

HMOL/00204/24 9C Dean Road, London, NW2 5AB Selective  3 218/02/202922/01/2024 Dr Matthew Bennett

HMOL/00215/24 59B Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BB Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Emmanuel Jervier

HMOL/10599/23 Flat 2, 81A Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5UD Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Ashiq Awan

HMOL/10600/23 Flat 4, 81A Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5UD Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Ashiq Awan

HMOL/00518/24 17A Lansdowne Grove, London, NW10 1PL Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Ms Lorina Waddell

HMOL/00292/24 Flat 2, 202A High Street, London, NW10 4SY Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Dheeraj Property 2 Let LtdBajpai

HMOL/00293/24 Flat 3, 202A High Street, London, NW10 4SY Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Dheeraj Property 2 Let LtdBajpai

HMOL/00294/24 Flat 4, 202A High Street, London, NW10 4SY Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mukesh Mahendra Property 2 Let LtdPatel

HMOL/00295/24 Flat 5, 202A High Street, London, NW10 4SY Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Dheeraj Property 2 Let LtdBajpai

HMOL/00392/24 146 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7SY Mandatory  3 5 1018/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Piotr Esaco LtdGuzik

HMOL/00360/24 Flat 1, 202A High Street, London, NW10 4SY Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Dheeraj Bajpai

HMOL/00463/24 20 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EJ Mandatory  1 5 518/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/00432/24 56 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UD Mandatory  2 6 1014/10/202922/01/2024 Mr Naftoli Stern STARROSEUK

HMOL/00785/24 39 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UB Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Zahur Khan

HMOL/00788/24 29B Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AJ Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Jordan Elboim

HMOL/00789/24 185A Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QS Selective  1 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Tobias Batkin

HMOL/00792/24 52 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LB Selective  2 115/02/202922/01/2024 Mrs Anna Mulvihill

HMOL/00805/24 26B Station Road, London, NW10 4UE Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Rosito Santo Labaldi

HMOL/00806/24 163 Crest Road, London, NW2 7NB Selective  2 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Shahid Siddiqi

HMOL/00795/24 FLAT 1, 45 High Street, London, NW10 4NJ Selective  4 118/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Dan Adler

HMOL/00835/24 34A Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DS Selective  1 125/02/202922/01/2024 Mr Scott Perkins

HMOL/08483/23 93A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NN Selective  1 126/11/202822/01/2024 Parkinson Farr

HMOL/00868/24 57 Tadworth Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 7UB Selective  3 125/02/202923/01/2024 Mr MOHAMMAD CHOUDREY

HMOL/00870/24 Flat 1, 4C Churchmead Road, London, NW10 2JX Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Daniel Idlbi

HMOL/00851/24 1 The Crescent, London, NW2 6HA Selective  2 225/02/202929/01/2024 Dr Bijan Saha

HMOL/00856/24 29A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SE Selective  2 125/02/202929/01/2024 Ms Sennait Adhanom

HMOL/00859/24 118A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LS Selective  1 225/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Elmer John Elmdene Estates LtdVan Dooren

HMOL/00873/24 1 Oxgate Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Choice Homes

HMOL/00875/24 3 Oxgate Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Alex Choice Homes GroupClark

HMOL/00876/24 4 OXGATE COURT, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Choice Homes

HMOL/00877/24 5 Oxgate Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Choice Homes

HMOL/00878/24 6 OXGATE COURT, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Choice Homes

HMOL/00880/24 8 Oxgate Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Choice Homes

HMOL/00883/24 Flat 18, Electric House, 298 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5BZSelective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr James Ward

HMOL/00890/24 149 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7TA Selective  2 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Kaysir Nazir

HMOL/00891/24 49A Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LL Additional  1 3 325/02/202929/01/2024 Mrs Serena Valle

HMOL/00894/24 31 Helena Road, London, NW10 1HY Additional  2 4 425/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Gultasab Khan

HMOL/00961/24 32 OXGATE COURT, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Choice Homes

HMOL/00941/24 Flat 3, Hillside House, 109A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BJ Selective  2 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Amish Badiani

HMOL/00958/24 34 OXGATE COURT, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Choice Homes

HMOL/00936/24 64 Ballards Road, London, NW2 7UG Selective  3 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Krishan Vekaria

HMOL/00898/24 41 Bamford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NA Additional  2 4 425/02/202929/01/2024 Mrs Jane Prime Living SolutionsGyekye-Mensah

HMOL/00905/24 180 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7SY Selective  2 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Kaysir Nazir

HMOL/00906/24 79 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PN Additional  1 3 525/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Tommy Polycarpou

HMOL/00907/24 207 High Road, London, NW10 2SB Mandatory  3 6 1225/02/202929/01/2024 Mrs Margaret King

HMOL/00908/24 20 Ridley Road, London, NW10 5UA Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Nigel Mcloughlin

HMOL/00909/24 61 Mayo Road, London, NW10 9HP Mandatory  3 3 525/02/202929/01/2024 Mrs Corinne Ross

HMOL/00910/24 23 Humber Road, London, NW2 6EH Additional  3 4 425/02/202929/01/2024 Miss Maha Ahmed

HMOL/01018/24 44 Furness Road, London, NW10 4QE Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Boruch Moishe Lobenstein

HMOL/00972/24 53A Harley Road, London, NW10 8BA Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Manji Patel

HMOL/00973/24 19 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YR Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Mark Ford

HMOL/00981/24 12 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1SB Selective  2 225/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Sukhadev  Jalaf

HMOL/00990/24 Flat 3, 130-132 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Carmi Korine

HMOL/00995/24 Flat 8, 33-35 High Street, London, NW10 4NE Selective  4 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/01004/24 3B Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AX Selective  2 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Boruch Moishe Lobenstein

HMOL/01011/24 26A Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BX Selective  2 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Boruch Moishe Lobenstein

HMOL/00836/24 170A High Street, London, NW10 4ST Selective  2 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mrs Lola Ajenifuja

HMOL/00837/24 19A Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YR Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Mark Ford

HMOL/00840/24 Flat 2, 43 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PP Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Ms Shabana Hamid

HMOL/00841/24 13B Cholmondeley Avenue, London, NW10 5XP Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Ms Tracey Figueira

HMOL/00842/24 144B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6RL Selective  2 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Hassan Bhatti

HMOL/00847/24 24B Chandos Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4LU Selective  1 225/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Sunil Mir

HMOL/00848/24 8 Kelceda Close, London, NW2 7HL Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Patrick Sugrue

HMOL/00796/24 54 Shepherds Walk, London, NW2 7BS Selective  3 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Robin Black

HMOL/00799/24 2A Harcourt House, High Road, London, NW10 2QJ Selective  3 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Abraham Maslo

HMOL/00801/24 10C Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JD Selective  3 118/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Duncan Barnes

HMOL/00803/24 15 Sancroft Close, London, NW2 6NT Selective  2 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Lazer Bloch

HMOL/00831/24 12 Ranelagh Road, London, NW10 4UT Selective  2 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Giles Craig

HMOL/00832/24 1 Kazakh House, 5 Dignam Close, London, NW2 7FR Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Erjan Aldar

HMOL/00833/24 First Floor Flat, 1 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  2 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Munther Mansour

HMOL/00834/24 34B Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DS Selective  1 225/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Scott Perkins

HMOL/00818/24 13A Odessa Road, London, NW10 5YJ Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Danny Richards

HMOL/00824/24 2 Kingsley Court, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5TH Selective  6 125/02/202929/01/2024
HMOL/00825/24 20A Cornwall Gardens, London, NW10 2QX Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Duncan Dalzel-Job

HMOL/00828/24 14A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PH Selective  1 225/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Ahron Maslo

HMOL/00829/24 37 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Selective  3 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Brian Noronha

HMOL/00793/24 6 Chanin Mews, London, NW2 4AQ Selective  3 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Carlo Terruzzi

HMOL/00794/24 294 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Denis Nolan

HMOL/00779/24 Flat 9, Kazakh House, 5 Dignam Close, London, NW2 7FR Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Erjan Aldar

HMOL/00784/24 2 Electra Court, 42 Station Parade, London, NW2 4NZ Additional  1 2 325/02/202929/01/2024 Ms Adrienne Cernigoi

HMOL/08714/23 38 Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Selective  2 126/11/202829/01/2024 Mr Rodney Lavictoire

HMOL/00425/24 32 Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JA Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Jeffrey Norris

HMOL/00411/24 83 Review Road, London, NW2 7BH Additional  1 4 525/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Henryk Malczuk

HMOL/00516/24 Flat 3, 18 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Farhad Nawrozzadeh

HMOL/08052/23 13 Coppermead Close, London, NW2 6NP Selective  2 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Mario Nicodemo

HMOL/10561/23 81D Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PG Selective  2 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Alan Harounoff

HMOL/10690/23 Flat 4, 23A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Noah Fatemi

HMOL/00095/24 182B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JY Selective  2 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mrs Caroline LSK Properties LtdCrump

HMOL/00077/24 Flat 3, Greenacres, 16 Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AR Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Ms Sharon Cully

HMOL/10853/23 Flat 2, 23 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UD Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Minotti Shah

HMOL/10867/23 Flat 1, 91-93 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  1 225/02/202929/01/2024 Mrs Marion Oshunrinde

HMOL/07917/23 52B Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RR Selective  2 112/11/202829/01/2024 Mr Hamed Sigaroody

HMOL/00611/24 17A Broadfield Close, London, NW2 6NR Selective  2 225/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/00544/24 5 Kingsley Court, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5TJ Selective  6 125/02/202929/01/2024
HMOL/00771/24 Flat 2, Kazakh House, 5 Dignam Close, London, NW2 7FR Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Erjan Aldar

HMOL/00772/24 Flat 3, Kazakh House, 5 Dignam Close, London, NW2 7FR Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Erjan Aldar

HMOL/00773/24 Flat 4, Kazakh House, 5 Dignam Close, London, NW2 7FR Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Erjan Aldar

HMOL/00775/24 Flat 6, Kazakh House, 5 Dignam Close, London, NW2 7FR Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Erjan Aldar

HMOL/00777/24 Flat 7, Kazakh House, 5 Dignam Close, London, NW2 7FR Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Erjan Aldar

HMOL/00778/24 Flat 8, Kazakh House, 5 Dignam Close, London, NW2 7FR Selective  1 125/02/202929/01/2024 Mr Erjan Aldar

HMOL/09660/23 41C St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SY Selective  1 117/12/202830/01/2024 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/09429/23 4A Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1SS Selective  1 107/01/202802/02/2024 Mr Benjamin Cowen

HMOL/01048/24 Flats 1-4, 266 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JT Additional  3 4 501/03/202902/02/2024 Mr Shlomo Grosskopf

HMOL/01060/24 33 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  401/03/202902/02/2024 Mr Salvatore Antinoro

HMOL/01062/24 Flat B, 127 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BN Selective  101/03/202902/02/2024 Mr Salvatore Antinoro

HMOL/01067/24 16 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DA Mandatory  2 7 1001/03/202902/02/2024 Mr Sanjana Jansari

HMOL/01077/24 Flat 5, 164 High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  401/03/202902/02/2024 Mr Mitul Mehta

HMOL/01096/24 Flat 2, 164 High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  4 104/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Mitul Mehta

HMOL/01107/24 2 Corinium Close, Wembley, HA9 7SN Additional  3 5 727/02/202905/02/2024 Mr Raymond Franklin

HMOL/01128/24 49 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JB Mandatory  2 5 804/03/202905/02/2024 Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/01131/24 Flat 1, 39 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JB Additional  1 3 504/03/202905/02/2024 Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/01141/24 Flat 2, 39 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JB Additional  1 2 304/03/202905/02/2024 Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/01157/24 98 Mount Pleasant Road, London, NW10 3EJ Selective  2 4 504/03/202905/02/2024 Miss Unica Mirchandani

HMOL/01158/24 30 Grove Park, London, NW9 0JX Mandatory  3 5 504/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Aird Stuart

HMOL/01171/24 7 Hill Close, London, NW2 6RE Mandatory  2 5 504/03/202905/02/2024 Dr Fouad Shat

HMOL/01173/24 2 Ravensworth Road, London, NW10 5NR Additional  3 4 504/03/202905/02/2024 Miss Abiola Banjoko

HMOL/01175/24 85 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 3RB Mandatory  2 6 504/03/202905/02/2024 Miss Chavelle Lewis

HMOL/01177/24 130B Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5XR Mandatory  1 5 504/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Wagner Balda

HMOL/01181/24 51 Anson Road, Flats 1-10, London, NW2 3UY Mandatory  2 10 1704/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Michael Kenton

HMOL/01184/24 78 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 3QU Mandatory  2 5 504/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Parag Chotai

HMOL/01187/24 146 Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NN Mandatory  2 5 504/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/01188/24 213 Forum House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0HL Additional  2 3 504/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Hassan Kefel

HMOL/01191/24 59 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UB Additional  3 2 404/03/202905/02/2024 Miss Tehmina Khan

HMOL/01192/24 137 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LA Selective  2 104/03/202905/02/2024 Mrs Millie D'Souza

HMOL/01063/24 Flat 3, 164 High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  4 104/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Mitul Mehta

HMOL/01061/24 Flat 1, 164 High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  4 104/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Mitul Mehta

HMOL/01044/24 Flat 6, 164 High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  4 104/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Mitul Mehta

HMOL/01163/24 36A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Mandatory  3 7 1404/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Sheraz Mehmood

HMOL/01164/24 35 Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NX Selective  104/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Bharat Varsani

HMOL/01076/24 11 Cairnfield Court, Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PP Selective  1 104/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Naran Hirani

HMOL/01200/24 186 Church Lane, London, NW9 8SP Mandatory  3 6 504/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Ala Al Hussaini

HMOL/01203/24 195 Anson Road, London, NW2 4AU Mandatory  2 5 504/03/202905/02/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/01207/24 Flat 5, 202A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Additional  5 4 504/03/202905/02/2024 Miss Lorna Hogan

HMOL/05767/23 152A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NA Selective  2 127/08/202805/02/2024 Mrs Mary Casey

HMOL/00286/24 93C Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HG Selective  2 104/03/202905/02/2024 Star Factor (UK) Ltd

HMOL/00287/24 93B Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HG Selective  1 104/03/202905/02/2024 Star Factor (UK) Ltd

HMOL/00965/24 25 OXGATE COURT, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 104/03/202905/02/2024 Choice Homes Choice Homes

HMOL/00966/24 24 Oxgate Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 104/03/202905/02/2024 Choice Homes

HMOL/00967/24 22 Oxgate Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 104/03/202905/02/2024 Choice Homes

HMOL/00968/24 23 Oxgate Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 104/03/202905/02/2024 Choice Homes

HMOL/00963/24 27 Oxgate Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 104/03/202905/02/2024 Choice Homes

HMOL/00899/24 86A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Additional  1 3 504/03/202905/02/2024 Flat Properties Limited

HMOL/00900/24 11 OXGATE COURT, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 104/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Joseph Gluck

HMOL/00901/24 12 OXGATE COURT, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 104/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Joseph Gluck

HMOL/00902/24 15 OXGATE COURT, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 104/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Joseph Gluck

HMOL/00903/24 16 Oxgate Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 104/03/202905/02/2024 Choice HomesChoice Homes

HMOL/00904/24 17 Oxgate Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 104/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Joseph Gluck

HMOL/00881/24 10 OXGATE COURT, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 104/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Joseph Gluck

HMOL/00211/24 430A North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SR Selective  1 104/03/202905/02/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/10858/23 32 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SX Mandatory  2 8 1004/03/202905/02/2024 Mr Rodrigo Leite De Camargo

HMOL/09632/23 41A St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SY Selective  1 117/12/202805/02/2024 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/09625/23 Ground Floor Rear Flat, 43A St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SY Selective  1 117/12/202805/02/2024 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/09636/23 43B St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SY Selective  1 117/12/202805/02/2024 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/09638/23 41D St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SY Selective  1 117/12/202805/02/2024 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/10275/23 96 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DX Selective  2 104/03/202905/02/2024 Miss Judith Kamya

HMOL/10056/23 39 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  1 111/03/202908/02/2024 Mr Sukesh Bowry

HMOL/01319/24 58 Evelyn Avenue, London, NW9 0JH Mandatory  2 6 1011/03/202909/02/2024 Mr Rakesh Shah

HMOL/01351/24 9A Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AJ Selective  108/03/202909/02/2024 Mr Christopher Daly

HMOL/01328/24 38A Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  108/03/202909/02/2024 Ms Elizabeth Greenwood

HMOL/01331/24 92B High Street, London, NW10 4SL Selective  108/03/202909/02/2024 Mr Samad A Kaka

HMOL/01337/24 9C Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AJ Selective  108/03/202909/02/2024 Mr Christopher Daly

HMOL/01235/24 12 Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SP Mandatory  3 7 1008/03/202909/02/2024 Mr Callum McLeod

HMOL/01269/24 31A High Road, London, NW10 2TE Mandatory  3 608/03/202909/02/2024 Whiteway Homes Ltd

HMOL/01282/24 46 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EJ Additional  1 4 008/03/202909/02/2024 Ms Patricia Fraser

HMOL/01242/24 44 Kings Road, London, NW10 2BP Mandatory  3 5 711/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/01264/24 260 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4LL Mandatory  2 6 811/03/202912/02/2024 Mrs Mala Sunil Pala

HMOL/01223/24 Flat 28, Celeste House, 4 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1PX Additional  1 3 511/03/202912/02/2024 Mrs Hiu Ying Samantha Chiu

HMOL/01228/24 75B Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PY Additional  1 3 411/03/202912/02/2024 Ms Sophie Coblence

HMOL/01234/24 18 Belcanto Apartments, 3 Elvin Gardens, Wembley, HA9 0GQ Additional  1 2 311/03/202912/02/2024 Mrs Wenxi Zhang

HMOL/01290/24 43 Grendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9NE Mandatory  2 6 611/03/202912/02/2024 Mrs Geeta Patel

HMOL/01293/24 Flat 3, Metropolitan Court, 40 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  2 111/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Jong Ha Kim

HMOL/01041/24 27 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SU Additional  2 411/03/202912/02/2024 Mr John Courtney

HMOL/01330/24 43 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DJ Mandatory  2 5 511/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Chandulal Parbat

HMOL/01519/24 73B Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EP Additional  1 3 411/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Howard Graham

HMOL/01521/24 220 High Street, London, NW10 4SY Mandatory  4 4 811/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/01522/24 10B St Andrews Road, London, NW10 2QS Additional  2 3 411/03/202912/02/2024 Mrs Laura Kissel Pereira

HMOL/01528/24 45 Churchill Road, London, NW2 5ED Mandatory  2 5 511/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Manickavasagar Kirupananathan

HMOL/01530/24 FLAT 2, 147 Olive Road, London, NW2 6XA Additional  1 4 511/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Theophilus Oji

HMOL/01532/24 26A Streatley Road, London, NW6 7LS Additional  3 3 511/03/202912/02/2024
HMOL/01367/24 3 St Johns Close, Wembley, HA9 7JE Mandatory  2 5 611/03/202912/02/2024 Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/01369/24 Flat 1, 17A Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Additional  1 3 511/03/202912/02/2024 Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/01372/24 23 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Additional  1 3 511/03/202912/02/2024 Gauhar Naweab

HMOL/01373/24 66C Walm Lane, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4RA Selective  1 111/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Steven Shaw

HMOL/01379/24 Flat 2, 31 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Additional  1 3 511/03/202912/02/2024 Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/01387/24 30B Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AP Selective  2 111/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Derek Mckoy

HMOL/01396/24 GROUND FLOOR FRONT, 30A Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AP Selective  2 107/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Derek Mckoy

HMOL/01413/24 27 Links Road, London, NW2 7LE Selective  2 111/03/202912/02/2024 Mrs Sadia Khan

HMOL/01417/24 12A Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JD Additional  2 3 311/03/202912/02/2024 Ms Lara Feigel

HMOL/01423/24 5 Bolton Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 4BG Selective  3 111/03/202912/02/2024 Mrs Laura Birnbaum

HMOL/01425/24 70A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PR Selective  1 111/03/202912/02/2024 Mr John O'Brien

HMOL/01427/24 41 Helena Road, London, NW10 1HY Additional  2 4 411/03/202912/02/2024 Ms Annette Szymanski

HMOL/01443/24 103 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BH Selective  211/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Padraig Higgins

HMOL/01449/24 6 St Andrews Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2QD Mandatory  211/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Harold Ezenwa

HMOL/01450/24 106 The Ridgeway, London, NW9 0UG Additional  2 2 011/03/202912/02/2024 Ms Anjana Chakraborty

HMOL/01451/24 106 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1RT Additional  1 3 011/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Paul O Sullivan

HMOL/01452/24 52 Chalfont Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NN Mandatory  2 6 611/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Dinker Gopaldas

HMOL/01455/24 34 Gladstone Court, Anson Road, London, NW2 4LA Additional  1 3 411/03/202912/02/2024 Mrs Noa Karavan-Cohen

HMOL/01320/24 164 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1JT Additional  2 3 511/03/202912/02/2024 Mr John McDermott

HMOL/01321/24 67 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1LH Additional  3 4 511/03/202912/02/2024 Mrs Susana Vinas

HMOL/01317/24 19 Oxgate Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 111/03/202912/02/2024 Choice Homes

HMOL/01315/24 51 Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LN Additional  2 4 511/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Matthew Willis

HMOL/01297/24 107B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LX Selective  1 211/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/01300/24 3 KENWYN COURT, Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NS Selective  1 111/03/202912/02/2024 Mrs Mukta Varsani

HMOL/01305/24 5 Corinium Close, Wembley, HA9 7SN Mandatory  3 5 711/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Raymond Franklin

HMOL/01309/24 34A Craven Park Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 4AB Mandatory  2 7 1011/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Sheraz Mehmood

HMOL/01311/24 132B Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5HX Additional  2 3 511/03/202912/02/2024 Ms Melanie Simunovic

HMOL/01534/24 36 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LZ Mandatory  2 5 511/03/202912/02/2024 Sir/Madam

HMOL/08074/18 Flat 1, 109 High Street, London, NW10 4TS Selective  3 111/03/202912/02/2024 Princemount Ltd

HMOL/08079/18 Flat 2, 109 High Street, London, NW10 4TS Selective  3 111/03/202912/02/2024 Princemount Ltd

HMOL/10424/23 15C Acland Road, London, NW2 5AX Selective  1 111/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Brian D'Brass

HMOL/09833/23 26A Church Road, London, NW10 9PX Mandatory  1 2 611/03/202912/02/2024 Mrs Kareen Duffus

HMOL/07804/23 78B Blenheim Gardens, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4NT Selective  1 128/08/202812/02/2024 Amin Hankin

HMOL/08745/23 24A Lushington Road, London, NW10 5UU Selective  1 1 111/03/202912/02/2024 Ms Monique Mourani

HMOL/11063/23 16A Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  2 111/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Karl Noonan

HMOL/14209/18 25 Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PN Mandatory  2 5 511/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Richard Thomas

HMOL/14096/18 331 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3RX Mandatory  2 12 2511/03/202912/02/2024 Mr Shiraz Dhanji

HMOL/01210/24 24 Chipstead Gardens, London, NW2 6EL Additional  3 4 013/03/202914/02/2024 Mrs Maria Teresa Prada

HMOL/01202/24 9 Station Approach, Wembley, HA0 2LA Mandatory  3 6 613/03/202914/02/2024 Miss Bhagyashree Parkash

HMOL/01199/24 6 BLACKBIRD COURT, Birchen Grove, London, NW9 8SA Additional  3 4 513/03/202914/02/2024 Mr Laith Kubba

HMOL/01206/24 33 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SA Additional  2 4 513/03/202914/02/2024 Mrs Noreen O'Neill

HMOL/01488/24 45B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LH Additional  2 3 515/03/202916/02/2024 Mr Daniel Cronin

HMOL/01489/24 36A Newton Road, London, NW2 6PR Additional  1 3 515/03/202916/02/2024 Ellis & Co Estate Agents

HMOL/01513/24 73A Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EP Additional  1 3 515/03/202916/02/2024 Howard Jobri InvestmentsGraham

HMOL/01508/24 48 Sherrick Green Road, London, NW10 1LD Additional  2 315/03/202916/02/2024 Mrs Amanda Feeney

HMOL/01511/24 766 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TD Selective  2 118/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Naran Hirani

HMOL/01533/24 23 Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DT Mandatory  2 4 518/03/202919/02/2024 Ms Madeleine Copin

HMOL/01531/24 28 Durand Way, London, NW10 0QX Additional  2 3 418/03/202919/02/2024 Nadarajah Bhavan

HMOL/01524/24 Flat 2, Belmont, 18J Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BT Additional  1 4 518/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Kseng Chan

HMOL/01490/24 5 Cairnfield Court, Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PP Selective  1 118/03/202919/02/2024 Miss Divya Hirani

HMOL/01502/24 24 New Crescent Yard, London, NW10 8SJ Selective  3 118/03/202919/02/2024 Mr George Preda

HMOL/01316/24 Flat A, 127 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BN Selective  1 118/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Salvatore Antinoro

HMOL/11096/23 Flat 2, 8 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SX Selective  3 118/03/202919/02/2024 Callaway & Co

HMOL/11097/23 Flat 5, 8 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SX Selective  3 118/03/202919/02/2024 Callaway & Co

HMOL/01562/24 9 Clifford Court, Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RY Selective  1 118/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Sukesh Bowry

HMOL/01564/24 27C Belton Road, London, NW2 5PD Selective  218/03/202919/02/2024 Ms Anna Polak

HMOL/13815/17 151 Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DN Mandatory  2 5 518/03/202919/02/2024 Ms Anna Zouga

HMOL/14065/17 97 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EN Mandatory  2 5 518/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Imran Khan

HMOL/09413/17 67A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JB Mandatory  2 3 518/03/202919/02/2024 Ms Kay Martin-Yates

HMOL/15085/17 67 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HE Mandatory  3 10 1018/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/09415/18 3 Waterloo Road, London, NW2 7TY Mandatory  2 5 1018/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Mukesh Karson Hirani

HMOL/02046/15 14B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  1 125/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/13277/18 14 Milton Avenue, London, NW9 0EX Mandatory  3 4 518/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Harish Naran Raghvani

HMOL/13217/18 27 Kenneth Crescent, London, NW2 4PP Mandatory  3 9 1018/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Martyn Creed

HMOL/05318/23 14 Cecil Road, London, NW10 8UJ Selective  1 118/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Jeff Neymar Holdings LtdCurtis

HMOL/08017/17 73A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JR Mandatory  3 6 1018/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Valdet Arifi

HMOL/07824/17 89 Kendal Road, Willesden, London, NW10 1JE Mandatory  2 6 518/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Manmohan Singh Mandair

HMOL/00869/24 86 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Selective  1 118/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Henry Malczuk

HMOL/01566/24 24 Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Mandatory  2 9 918/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Jan Zielinski

HMOL/01567/24 Flat 2, Park House, 1 Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JW Selective  4 118/03/202919/02/2024 Miss Amrit Ranger

HMOL/01585/24 1 Montpelier Rise, Wembley, HA9 8RG Mandatory  2 6 1018/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Braithgate LTD

HMOL/01594/24 33 Links Road, London, NW2 7LE Selective  218/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Bharatkumar Patel

HMOL/01600/24 100 Craven Park, London, NW10 8QE Mandatory  3 11 1518/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Binyomin Horovitz

HMOL/01610/24 1 GLENGALL CHAMBERS, Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HQ Additional  2 3 514/03/202919/02/2024 Ms Comfort Meshinoye

HMOL/01618/24 77 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NN Selective  2 118/03/202919/02/2024 Ms Paula Milton

HMOL/01619/24 Flat 10, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  1 118/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Rajive Sachdev

HMOL/01628/24 13A Spezia Road, London, NW10 4QJ Selective  2 118/03/202919/02/2024 MrJonathan Veira

HMOL/01635/24 89A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Selective  2 118/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Benjamin Moorehead

HMOL/01641/24 83B Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Selective  2 118/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Michael Day

HMOL/01649/24 89B Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Selective  2 118/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Michael Day

HMOL/01689/24 7E Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AE Selective  3 118/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/14156/18 20 Springwell Avenue, London, NW10 4HP Mandatory  2 4 818/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Richard Thomas

HMOL/08672/22 98 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RT Mandatory  3 8 1018/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Haseeb Aslam

HMOL/08699/22 401 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NG Mandatory  3 7 1018/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Haseeb Aslam

HMOL/05091/23 flat 3, 9 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  1 118/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Ketan Kotecha

HMOL/05086/23 Flat 2, 9 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  1 118/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Ketan Kotecha

HMOL/05619/16 37 Sylvester Road, Wembley, HA0 3AA Mandatory  1 2 518/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Kaushik Valera

HMOL/12420/06 58 Lancaster Road, London, NW10 1HA Selective  3 118/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/11864/17 17 Waverley Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BQ Mandatory  2 5 518/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/07626/16 4 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5SA Mandatory  9 1318/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Ibrahim Mear

HMOL/11270/06 15 Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LJ Mandatory  3 12 1718/03/202919/02/2024 Mr Michael Phillips

HMOL/01743/24 16 Belton Road, London, NW2 5PE Mandatory  2 4 825/03/202920/02/2024 Mr Manji Bhudiya

HMOL/01782/24 First Floor Flat, 72 Warren Road, London, NW2 7LH Selective  1 125/03/202921/02/2024 Mr Pritesh Rabadia

HMOL/01672/24 14 BLONDIN HOUSE, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NA Selective  4 121/03/202922/02/2024 Ms Vivian Shomorin

HMOL/01726/24 26B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Additional  3 3 522/03/202923/02/2024 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/01626/24 34 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UP Mandatory  3 5 525/03/202926/02/2024 Miss Fiona Sweeney

HMOL/01707/24 63 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YS Selective  3 125/03/202926/02/2024 Mrs Helen Morphew

HMOL/01711/24 290A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  1 125/03/202926/02/2024 Miss Jessica Wettasinghe

HMOL/01765/24 10 CARTON HOUSE, Forbes Close, London, NW2 7EQ Selective  1 125/03/202926/02/2024 Ms Joyce Folake Coker

HMOL/01803/24 31 Meadow Way, Wembley, HA9 7LB Mandatory  3 4 525/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Bruno Leao

HMOL/01673/24 7C Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AE Selective  2 125/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/01679/24 7D Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AE Selective  3 125/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/01639/24 32A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TL Additional  1 4 425/03/202926/02/2024 Executive Investments Ltd

HMOL/13483/18 77 Wendover Road, London, NW10 4RX Mandatory  3 5 1025/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Manuel Pereira

HMOL/13445/18 131B Denzil Road, London, NW10 2XB Mandatory  2 4 525/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Noorallah Aubi

HMOL/13618/18 138 Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9AJ Mandatory  3 10 1025/03/202926/02/2024 Ms Susan Adedokun

HMOL/04553/18 8A Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DP Mandatory  3 7 1225/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Bjorn Endruwiet

HMOL/21044/15 Flat A, 126 High Road, London, NW10 2PJ Selective  2 125/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Usman

HMOL/01585/19 11A Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  2 125/03/202926/02/2024 Mrs Rita Patel

HMOL/04094/22 96 Church Road, London, NW10 9QH Mandatory  3 7 1325/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Celio Soares

HMOL/13338/18 5 Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Mandatory  2 6 1225/03/202926/02/2024
HMOL/02975/19 27 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  1 2 425/03/202926/02/2024 Ms Anne Kelly

HMOL/01986/15 14A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  1 125/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/20906/15 Flat 3, 126 High Road, London, NW10 2PJ Selective  2 125/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Usman

HMOL/20909/15 Flat 1, 126 High Road, London, NW10 2PJ Mandatory  2 125/03/202926/02/2024 Elegance Investments Ltd

HMOL/20940/15 Flat 4, 126 High Road, London, NW10 2PJ Selective  2 125/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Usman

HMOL/20943/15 Flat 2, 126 High Road, London, NW10 2PJ Selective  2 125/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Usman

HMOL/08419/23 88B Burns Road, London, NW10 4DY Selective  1 125/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Michael Greater London Housing (Putney)Berg

HMOL/10090/18 11 Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LA Mandatory  3 5 525/03/202926/02/2024 Ms Grace Kamdoum

HMOL/16701/18 42A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EJ Selective  1 125/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Usman

HMOL/16681/18 Flat 3, 31 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 125/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Usman

HMOL/16684/18 Flat 1, 31 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 125/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Usman

HMOL/16694/18 Flat 2, 31 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 125/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Usman

HMOL/07798/23 139C Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AA Selective  1 112/11/202826/02/2024 Mrs Sanjana Jansari

HMOL/01953/24 16 Avondale Avenue, London, NW2 7PA Selective  2 101/04/202926/02/2024 Mr Mehul Pindoria

HMOL/20395/15 Flat 3, 88 High Road, London, NW10 2PR Selective  2 125/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Usman

HMOL/20401/15 Flat 1, 88 High Road, London, NW10 2PR Selective  2 125/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Usman

HMOL/20412/15 Flat 2, 88 High Road, London, NW10 2PR Selective  3 125/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Usman

HMOL/13408/17 17 Lambert Walk, Wembley, HA9 7TR Mandatory  3 3 625/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Ion Toma

HMOL/11072/17 19 Lambert Walk, Wembley, HA9 7TR Mandatory  3 3 625/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Ion Toma

HMOL/15156/18 44 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DF Mandatory  3 5 525/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Vinesh Karia

HMOL/12645/18 19 Village Way, Neasden, London, NW10 0LN Mandatory  3 10 1025/03/202926/02/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/16250/18 42B Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EJ Selective  1 125/03/202926/02/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Usman

HMOL/05323/24 421A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DT Selective  1 124/06/202927/02/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/01563/24 106 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6JX Additional  2 2 527/03/202928/02/2024 Mr Michael Angelo Cerfelj

HMOL/01561/24 31A Belton Road, London, NW2 5PD Selective  1 127/03/202928/02/2024 Mr Dhiresh Senghani

HMOL/01204/24 36 Brook Road, London, NW2 7BJ Mandatory  3 7 1027/03/202928/02/2024 Ms Maha Ahmed

HMOL/01212/24 20 Wren Avenue, London, NW2 6UH Mandatory  2 6 527/03/202928/02/2024 Whiteway Homes Ltd

HMOL/01194/24 15 Helena Road, London, NW10 1HY Mandatory  2 4 527/03/202928/02/2024 Sir/Madam

HMOL/01620/24 9  Rockhall Road, London, NW2 6DT Mandatory  3 7 1027/03/202928/02/2024 Mr Ahmad Behfar Moghaddam

HMOL/01622/24 46 Hamilton Road, London, NW10 1NE Additional  3 4 527/03/202928/02/2024 Mr Kunle Barker

HMOL/01612/24 1 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RS Selective  2 127/03/202928/02/2024 Mr Rupesh Patel

HMOL/01616/24 125 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JP Mandatory  2 2 527/03/202928/02/2024 Mrs Khyati Verkaria

HMOL/01568/24 Flat 42, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Additional  1 3 527/03/202928/02/2024 Sir/Madam ST TIME PTE. LTD.

HMOL/01571/24 75 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 127/03/202928/02/2024 Mr Daniel Green

HMOL/01574/24 13 Princes Court, Wembley, HA9 7JJ Mandatory  2 6 927/03/202928/02/2024 Mr Harrison Aibangbee

HMOL/01577/24 Flat 1, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Additional  1 3 527/03/202928/02/2024 Mrs Yee Lam Elim Wong

HMOL/01788/24 Flat 1, 46 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JD Mandatory  1 11 027/03/202928/02/2024 Mr Gospel Akpojotor

HMOL/01889/24 407C Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0BD Additional  2 3 527/03/202928/02/2024 Mr Michael Angelana Investments LimitedEconomides

HMOL/01893/24 708 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QJ Mandatory  2 6 1027/03/202928/02/2024 Mr David Tzvi Saurymper

HMOL/01922/24 2 Belvedere Court, 225-227 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RLMandatory  1 3 527/03/202928/02/2024 Mr Asmat Cheema

HMOL/01923/24 97 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0TG Mandatory  2 4 527/03/202928/02/2024 Mr Julian Marton

HMOL/01924/24 91 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DE Additional  2 4 527/03/202928/02/2024 Ms Grace Kamdoum

HMOL/01884/24 32B Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5BG Additional  2 4 427/03/202928/02/2024 Mr Paul Reik

HMOL/01885/24 59 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TG Mandatory  2 6 227/03/202928/02/2024 Mr John Walsh

HMOL/01887/24 23A Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5DA Additional  3 3 427/03/202928/02/2024 Mr Ajit Shah

HMOL/01848/24 Flat 4, Bentley Court, 19-25 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Additional  1 3 527/03/202928/02/2024 Mr Lewis Trevellyan Developments LtdTrevellyan

HMOL/01851/24 Flat 17, Bentley Court, 19-25 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JXAdditional  1 3 527/03/202928/02/2024 Mr Lewis Trevellyan Developments LtdTrevellyan

HMOL/01830/24 Flat 1, 302 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JR Additional  2 4 027/03/202928/02/2024 Mr Gabriele Cicconi

HMOL/01818/24 37 Runbury Circle, London, NW9 8RX Additional  2 4 527/03/202928/02/2024 Mr Anthony Henry

HMOL/02005/24 7 Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RJ Selective  3 129/03/202901/03/2024 Dr Ashish Chadha

HMOL/02011/24 222 High Street, London, NW10 4SY Mandatory  4 4 829/03/202901/03/2024 Mr Subramaniam Sathyivadivelu

HMOL/02012/24 74 Donnington Road, London, NW10 3QU Mandatory  3 3 629/03/202901/03/2024 Mrs Nusrat Bi

HMOL/02036/24 44 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1SB Selective  1 101/04/202901/03/2024 Mr Hossam Mohammad

HMOL/06244/23 216 High Street, London, NW10 4SY Selective  1 101/03/202901/03/2024 Mr Ahmad Maaz

HMOL/01795/24 47C Connaught Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9AJ Selective  2 101/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Hisham Majed

HMOL/11300/17 18 Pear Close, London, NW9 0LJ Mandatory  2 5 1001/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Lakis Michaelides

HMOL/01635/19 113 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JH Mandatory  2 3 901/04/202904/03/2024 Mrs Nina Khatri

HMOL/14165/16 4 Villiers Mews, London, NW2 5DB Selective  2 101/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Usman

HMOL/10251/17 61 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SY Mandatory  3 7 1001/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Martin Wheeler

HMOL/17113/18 23 Chartley Avenue, London, NW2 7QY Mandatory  3 5 1001/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Samir Jakupovic

HMOL/03642/23 152 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AS Selective  1 131/07/202804/03/2024 Mrs Laura Fordrey

HMOL/13201/18 24 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PE Mandatory  3 3 501/04/202904/03/2024
HMOL/13437/18 48A Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RE Selective  2 101/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Sajid Ismail

HMOL/07773/23 7 Orchard Close, London, NW2 6JF Selective  2 112/11/202804/03/2024 Ms Caroline O'Sullivan

HMOL/07798/17 70A Lancaster Road, London, NW10 1HA Mandatory  3 9 1201/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/13710/18 19 Normans Close, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0QL Mandatory  3 5 501/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Jitendrakumar Patel

HMOL/04139/15 47 Inman Road, London, NW10 9JU Mandatory  2 8 1001/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Ezatolla Nawrozzadeh

HMOL/02019/24 Flat 3, Ocean House, 12 Dukes Way, Wembley, HA9 7FQ Additional  1 2 401/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Shamai Latate LimitedSchleider

HMOL/01978/24 66 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6QT Selective  1 101/04/202904/03/2024 Miss Freda Amoakwa-Adu

HMOL/01930/24 98A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LR Selective  1 101/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Thomas Winters

HMOL/16686/18 28A Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LU Additional  1 4 501/04/202904/03/2024 Mrs Zahira Chehabeddine

HMOL/16531/18 34 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BN Mandatory  2 7 1001/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Mykhaylo Datsyuk

HMOL/16546/18 130 Stag Lane, Edgware, HA8 5LL Mandatory  2 6 1001/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Mykhaylo Datsyuk

HMOL/08602/17 43 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SA Mandatory  3 6 1001/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Fouad Fayez

HMOL/11267/06 115 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley HA9 7LF Mandatory  3 3 801/04/202904/03/2024 Mrs Shelina Karim

HMOL/12469/15 Flat 1, 224 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  3 101/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Usman

HMOL/12473/15 Flat 2, 224 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  301/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Usman

HMOL/12482/15 Flat 5, 224 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  301/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Z Usman

HMOL/12491/15 Flat 4, 224 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  301/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Z Elegance Investments LtdUsman

HMOL/12501/15 Flat 3, 224 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  301/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Z Elegance Investments LtdUsman

HMOL/09540/23 39A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DE Selective  1 101/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Shivji Halai

HMOL/09538/23 63B Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  1 101/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Emmanuel Jervier

HMOL/14179/18 Flat 5, 18 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Mandatory  1 5 501/04/202904/03/2024 Mrs Galyna Upson

HMOL/14015/18 47 Village Way, London, NW10 0LN Mandatory  3 6 001/04/202904/03/2024
HMOL/19329/15 3 Villiers Mews, London, NW2 5DB Selective  2 101/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Z Usman

HMOL/19341/15 2 Villiers Mews, London, NW2 5DB Selective  2 201/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Z Usman

HMOL/19359/15 1 Villiers Mews, London, NW2 5DB Selective  2 101/04/202904/03/2024 Elegance Investments Limited

HMOL/11031/17 10 Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LU Mandatory  1 5 501/04/202904/03/2024 Mr Ishan Batra

HMOL/17526/18 10 Sherrick Green Road, London, NW10 1LD Mandatory  2 5 508/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Rangarajan Venkatesan

HMOL/01982/19 Flat 8, Rhapsody Court, Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5DF Additional  1 3 308/04/202911/03/2024 Miss Laura Buxton

HMOL/10851/23 133B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LH Selective  1 108/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Mohammed Naseer Ahmed

HMOL/10939/23 Flat 19, Josephine House, 10 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1EF Additional  1 3 508/04/202911/03/2024 Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/16256/18 84 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6PL Mandatory  1 4 508/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Joao Luyindula

HMOL/16258/18 61B Park Parade, London, NW10 4JB Mandatory  2 4 508/04/202911/03/2024 Mr John Judge

HMOL/16273/18 61 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JB Mandatory  2 4 508/04/202911/03/2024 Mr John Judge

HMOL/16695/18 50 Hazel Road, London, NW10 5PP Mandatory  3 5 508/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Ammar Monojir

HMOL/02064/24 14A Belton Road, London, NW2 5PE Selective  2 208/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Shiraz Bhattia

HMOL/02068/24 6 Tankridge Road, London, NW2 6EJ Selective  1 108/04/202911/03/2024 Mrs Kashmira Brahmbhatt

HMOL/02072/24 8 Ash Grove, Wembley, HA0 2RL Additional  2 3 508/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Rikin Mehta

HMOL/00774/24 5 Kazakh House, 5 Dignam Close, London, NW2 7FR Selective  1 108/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Erjan Aldar

HMOL/13365/18 19 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AH Mandatory  2 8 1408/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Mykhaylo Datsyuk

HMOL/00374/19 245 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NX Mandatory  3 2 708/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Michael Kahn

HMOL/02093/24 108 Crest Road, London, NW2 7SL Selective  1 108/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Sajaan Ravji

HMOL/02095/24 59A Furness Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 5UJ Selective  1 108/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Richard Clarke

HMOL/02119/24 14C Belton Road, London, NW2 5PE Selective  2 208/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Shiraz Bhattia

HMOL/02125/24 41A Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6LA Selective  1 108/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Shaharukh Nazir

HMOL/02132/24 11 (Flats 1-8) Stanley Gardens, London, NW2 4QH Mandatory  3 8 1608/04/202911/03/2024 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/02136/24 108 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4HA Selective  2 108/04/202911/03/2024 Mr George Syril

HMOL/02139/24 826 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TD Mandatory  3 6 1008/04/202911/03/2024 Miss Marta Berlinska

HMOL/02141/24 31 Corringham Road, Wembley, HA9 9PX Mandatory  2 4 508/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Arshad Abbas

HMOL/02143/24 204 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NY Mandatory  2 6 908/04/202911/03/2024 Celio Soares

HMOL/02144/24 7 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BZ Mandatory  2 5 508/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Wagner Balda

HMOL/02145/24 27 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7QW Mandatory  2 5 508/04/202911/03/2024 Daffodils Homes Ltd

HMOL/02146/24 Flat 1, 26 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4HN Mandatory  2 8 1608/04/202911/03/2024 Nili Newman

HMOL/02147/24 18 Belvedere Way, Harrow, HA3 9XG Mandatory  2 4 508/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Depak Varasani

HMOL/02175/24 34 KEIR HARDIE HOUSE, Marian Way, London, NW10 4BT Selective  3 108/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Mahboob Hussein

HMOL/02114/24 41B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6LA Selective  2 108/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Shaharukh Nazir

HMOL/02155/24 Flats 1-5, 25  Chipstead Gardens, London, NW2 6EL Mandatory  2 5 508/04/202911/03/2024 4MI Group Ltd

HMOL/02157/24 1 Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Additional  1 3 508/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Chase Evans

HMOL/02158/24 285A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QJ Additional  2 3 508/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Prashant Patel

HMOL/02169/24 167 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EQ Selective  3 108/04/202911/03/2024 Ms Catherine Sullivan

HMOL/02215/24 47 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QS Mandatory  3 6 1008/04/202911/03/2024 Mrs Mayuraben Patel

HMOL/02218/24 150 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1JT Selective  2 208/04/202911/03/2024 Natasha Ajai-ajagbe

HMOL/02245/24 82A Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Selective  1 108/04/202911/03/2024 Mrs Eman Quisay

HMOL/02246/24 84A Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Selective  1 108/04/202911/03/2024 Mrs Eman Quisay

HMOL/02247/24 84C Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JY Selective  2 108/04/202911/03/2024 Mrs Eman Quisay

HMOL/02248/24 800 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TD Mandatory  3 5 508/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/02254/24 Flat 9, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Additional  1 3 508/04/202911/03/2024 Mrs Jinling Yang

HMOL/02184/24 Flat 2, 202A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  3 108/04/202911/03/2024 Lorna Hogan

HMOL/02203/24 Flat 14, Bentley Court, 19-25 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JXAdditional  1 2 608/04/202911/03/2024 Trevellyan Developments Ltd

HMOL/02204/24 Flat 2, 45 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AS Additional  1 4 408/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/02207/24 10 Stanley Gardens, London, NW2 4QJ Mandatory  3 8 1608/04/202911/03/2024 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/02262/24 10 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PE Selective  3 108/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Tarek Chamseddine

HMOL/02264/24 Glebe House, 2A St Andrews Road, London, NW10 2QS Selective  4 208/04/202911/03/2024 Natasha Ajai Ajagbe

HMOL/02283/24 486A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7BH Additional  2 3 508/04/202911/03/2024
HMOL/02284/24 28B St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AP Additional  2 2 508/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Tim Herniman

HMOL/11169/23 25B Monson Road, London, NW10 5UR Selective  1 108/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Gavin Brown

HMOL/11186/23 61 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EE Selective  2 108/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Dolar Chhapia

HMOL/11188/23 16A Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  3 108/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Joseph Mullen

HMOL/00851/15 38 Belton Road, London, NW2 5PE Mandatory  2 4 1008/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Amratlal Govind Khatri

HMOL/09181/23 96C Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NT Additional  3 3 308/04/202911/03/2024 Hasmukhkant Badiani

HMOL/01420/19 653A North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7AY Mandatory  3 5 508/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Anilkumar Shamji Shah

HMOL/01517/19 21C Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Additional  2 3 408/04/202911/03/2024 Mrs Katerine Pahl

HMOL/10410/23 298B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  3 207/01/202911/03/2024 Mrs Nanu Shamji Sanghani

HMOL/13769/17 21 Crest Road, London, NW2 7LT Mandatory  3 7 1008/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Daniel de Courcey

HMOL/00542/19 106 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EP Mandatory  3 6 1008/04/202911/03/2024 Mr Rangarajan Venkatesan

HMOL/02378/24 14 Langdon Court, Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SP Selective  2 115/04/202913/03/2024 Mr Kevin Sexton

HMOL/02389/24 57 Donnington Road, Harrow, HA3 0NB Mandatory  2 6 1015/04/202913/03/2024 Mr Ajay Gudka

HMOL/16274/18 10 Hamilton Road, London, NW10 1NY Mandatory  2 4 515/04/202918/03/2024 Mrs Nasrin Benn

HMOL/00809/17 2 Alder Grove, London, NW2 7DB Mandatory  2 3 515/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Ashley Young

HMOL/08144/17 91 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Mandatory  1 515/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Bartosz Sienko

HMOL/16310/18 Flat 9, 112 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RS Selective  1 115/04/202918/03/2024 Miss Caroline Cooney

HMOL/16315/18 5 Foxholt Gardens, London, NW10 0TA Mandatory  2 6 915/04/202918/03/2024 Ms Adriana Fernandes

HMOL/16344/18 Flat 8, Magnet House, 251-253 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Additional  1 3 415/04/202918/03/2024 Altenmark Limited & Magnet Poster Properties Limited

HMOL/16318/18 Flat 5, 112 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RS Selective  2 115/04/202918/03/2024 Moyvale Properties Limited

HMOL/02398/24 8 SANDBY HOUSE, 19 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6QN Additional  1 4 515/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Luca Livesi

HMOL/02416/24 5C Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QN Selective  1 215/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Tom Jackson

HMOL/02429/24 45 Hamilton Road, London, NW10 1NJ Selective  2 115/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Nick Barber

HMOL/02453/24 36 Baskerville Gardens, London, NW10 1PF Mandatory  3 5 515/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/02354/24 4 Vine Court, Harrow, HA3 0TR Mandatory  2 5 515/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Alice Siri

HMOL/17522/18 64 Selsdon Road, London, NW2 7NE Mandatory  3 6 1015/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Masoud Yarash

HMOL/15355/18 6 Woodford Place, Wembley, HA9 8TE Additional  2 2 515/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Shamji Halai

HMOL/17267/16 6B Stanley Gardens, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4QJ Mandatory  3 715/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Michael Dumetz

HMOL/08820/23 10B Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RR Selective  1 115/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Anand Patel

HMOL/13982/18 234 Chamberlayne Road, Willesden, London, NW10 3LG Mandatory  2 6 515/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Ranjit Lakhen

HMOL/01877/19 35 Barrett House, Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QG Additional  1 3 415/04/202918/03/2024 Dr Mark Austin

HMOL/15981/18 Flat 3, 112 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RS Selective  1 115/04/202918/03/2024 Miss Caroline Cooney

HMOL/16123/18 18 Mora Road, London, NW2 6TG Mandatory  3 4 915/04/202918/03/2024 Mrs Nusrat Anwar

HMOL/13463/18 8 Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SJ Mandatory  3 7 1015/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Farukh Hussain

HMOL/00440/24 91B Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AT Selective  2 222/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Alson Fernandes

HMOL/00467/24 77B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Additional  1 3 015/04/202918/03/2024 James Alexander OSTRER

HMOL/15042/18 32B Kings Road, London, NW10 2BP Mandatory  3 3 515/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Anthony Nolan

HMOL/01451/19 13 Winchelsea Road, London, NW10 8UN Mandatory  3 10 915/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Payman IvoryNest LtdAkbarian

HMOL/16835/18 Flat 1, 112 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RS Selective  1 115/04/202918/03/2024 Miss Caroline Cooney

HMOL/16853/18 Flat 7, 112 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RS Selective  1 115/04/202918/03/2024 Miss Caroline Cooney

HMOL/16894/18 12 First Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QG Mandatory  3 5 815/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Marius Solovastru

HMOL/15545/18 47 Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5BN Mandatory  2 5 515/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Ramesh Varsani

HMOL/00255/19 3 Mead Plat, London, NW10 0PD Mandatory  2 7 1015/04/202918/03/2024 Sam Fayez

HMOL/00258/19 117 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UT Mandatory  2 5 515/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Ian Orzel

HMOL/09253/17 53B Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AA Mandatory  1 4 515/04/202918/03/2024 Ms Danukshika Pallawela

HMOL/02348/24 31C Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Additional  2 3 515/04/202918/03/2024 Mrs Maureen Rossiter

HMOL/02333/24 45 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PH Selective  2 115/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Raheel Iqbal

HMOL/02335/24 9A Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  2 115/04/202918/03/2024 Ms Vandana Pandya

HMOL/02345/24 66B Churchill Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5EE Selective  1 115/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Narendra Seyani

HMOL/02116/24 280B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  1 115/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Patrick Byrne

HMOL/02352/24 185B Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HY Additional  2 4 515/04/202918/03/2024 Jaren Trading Ltd

HMOL/02353/24 1 Highwood Court, 112A High Street, London, NW10 4SL Additional  3 3 415/04/202918/03/2024 Mr Joshua Harvey

HMOL/01866/24 98A Mora Road, London, NW2 6TE Additional  1 4 519/03/202919/03/2024 Mr Jon Abrahams

HMOL/05942/19 Rear Garden Flat, 37 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  1 122/04/202925/03/2024 D & J Yianni Ltd

HMOL/00696/24 156B Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JR Selective  4 222/04/202925/03/2024 Mr Harshad Patel

HMOL/16323/18 Flat 12, 112 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RS Selective  1 122/04/202925/03/2024 Miss Caroline Cooney

HMOL/16316/18 Flat 11, 112 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RS Selective  1 122/04/202925/03/2024 Miss Caroline Cooney

HMOL/16264/18 Flat 6, 112 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RS Selective  1 122/04/202925/03/2024 Miss Caroline Cooney

HMOL/09404/23 1102A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Mandatory  3 7 922/04/202925/03/2024 Mr Salem Dafrir

HMOL/02473/24 Garden Flat A, 6 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 222/04/202925/03/2024 Mr Neil Seneviratne

HMOL/02498/24 3 STONEGATE COURT, Buck Lane, London, NW9 0AL Additional  1 2 622/04/202925/03/2024 Mr Ifeanyi Okoh

HMOL/02503/24 106B Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JP Selective  1 122/04/202925/03/2024 Mrs Helen George

HMOL/02504/24 47 Kingsley Court, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5TX Selective  6 222/04/202925/03/2024 Miss Krupa Nathwani

HMOL/02506/24 119 Pienna Apartments, 2 Elvin Gardens, Wembley, HA9 0GP Additional  1 3 522/04/202925/03/2024 Yvonne Albericci

HMOL/02519/24 55 Brook Road, London, NW2 7BN Selective  2 122/04/202925/03/2024 Mr Rajendra Gohil

HMOL/02524/24 10 Coles Green Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7FL Selective  1 122/04/202925/03/2024 Mr David Camerons Stiff LettingsGibbons

HMOL/02527/24 75A Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5UD Selective  2 122/04/202925/03/2024 Mr Andrew Greig

HMOL/02555/24 First Floor Flat, 54A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DY Selective  1 122/04/202925/03/2024 Ms Tanja Westendorff

HMOL/02579/24 19C Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NP Selective  3 222/04/202925/03/2024 Mrs Pauline Lewis

HMOL/02604/24 38 Warren Road, London, NW2 7LH Selective  2 129/04/202925/03/2024 Mrs Deepthi Kerai

HMOL/00282/19 18 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Mandatory  3 6 1022/04/202925/03/2024 Mr Abdul Gaffur

HMOL/00137/19 50B Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 122/04/202925/03/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/02153/24 Flat 9, Bentley Court, 19-25 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Additional  1 3 522/04/202925/03/2024 Mr Lewis Trevellyan

HMOL/16833/18 Flat 4, 112 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RS Selective  1 122/04/202925/03/2024 Miss Caroline Cooney

HMOL/05546/19 4 Cairnfield Court, Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PP Selective  1 122/04/202925/03/2024 Mr Ritesh Solanki

HMOL/01502/19 23 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BZ Mandatory  3 5 1017/04/202925/03/2024 Mr Hiren Patel

HMOL/01476/19 Second Floor Flat, 37 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  1 122/04/202925/03/2024 D & J Yianni Limited

HMOL/01549/19 40A Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Mandatory  1 4 422/04/202925/03/2024 Mr Raj Tankaria

HMOL/00872/24 Flat 30, Cipher Court, Flowers Close, London, NW2 7BF Selective  1 122/04/202925/03/2024 Miss Natalie Brimson

HMOL/00937/24 59A Station Road, London, NW10 4UX Selective  3 122/04/202925/03/2024 Daniel Greatglen Estaets LtdAdler

HMOL/00938/24 59B Station Road, London, NW10 4UX Selective  1 122/04/202925/03/2024 Mr Daniel Greatglen Estates LtdAdler

HMOL/00932/24 46A St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Additional  1 3 422/04/202925/03/2024 Ms Ann-Marie Small

HMOL/09545/22 Flat 4, 6 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Additional  1 3 522/04/202925/03/2024 Mrs Miho Nicolson

HMOL/02721/24 74 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7ST Selective  1 129/04/202927/03/2024 Mr Bruce Beckerleg

HMOL/02687/24 6 Barrs Road, London, NW10 8HU Mandatory  3 6 1029/04/202901/04/2024 Mr Moshe Hersch Kahan

HMOL/00581/19 21 Wentworth Hill, Wembley, HA9 9SF Mandatory  3 7 929/04/202901/04/2024 Mr Mohammed Sheikh

HMOL/00504/19 85A High Road, London, NW10 2SU Mandatory  3 5 529/04/202901/04/2024 Mr Leandro Leite De Carmago

HMOL/00571/19 50 Grove Park, London, NW9 0JL Mandatory  2 3 529/04/202901/04/2024 Mr Xiang Lu

HMOL/13699/17 122 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3NL Mandatory  2 529/04/202901/04/2024 Mr Bipin Uka

HMOL/01446/19 104 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EJ Mandatory  2 6 1029/04/202901/04/2024 Mrs Anila Khan

HMOL/14551/17 383A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7DT Mandatory  2 5 501/04/202901/04/2024 Mr Sibtain Allibhai

HMOL/00233/19 24 High Street, London, NW10 4LX Mandatory  3 44 7829/04/202901/04/2024 Mrs Yael Epstein

HMOL/16255/18 4A Nightingale Road, London, NW10 4RH Mandatory  2 4 529/04/202901/04/2024 Miss Yasmin Mirza

HMOL/00650/19 20 Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Mandatory  2 6 1029/04/202901/04/2024 Mrs Carmel Ann Lally

HMOL/02021/19 18B Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UE Mandatory  2 5 529/04/202901/04/2024 Mr Ghanshyam Bhojani

HMOL/02058/19 3 King Edgward VII Mansions, Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JGAdditional  3 4 429/04/202901/04/2024 Mr Timothy Jagger

HMOL/04778/24 FLAT 2, 56 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NN Selective  1 110/06/202901/04/2024 Mr Sunil Patel

HMOL/16710/18 144 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1RU Selective  1 129/04/202901/04/2024 Star Factor (UK) Ltd

HMOL/01109/19 16 Ballards Road, London, NW2 7UG Mandatory  2 4 529/04/202901/04/2024 Mrs Fiona Garrett-Langdon

HMOL/01137/19 5 Ennerdale Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8QY Additional  2 4 429/04/202901/04/2024 Mr Chiman Amin

HMOL/02696/24 18 College Road, Wembley, HA9 8RL Selective  2 123/04/202902/04/2024 Mrs Eleanor Christie

HMOL/02718/24 6A St Andrews Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8DL Selective  1 130/04/202902/04/2024 Mr Franco Insalaco

HMOL/02762/24 Second Floor Flat, 20A Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3EP Selective  1 130/04/202902/04/2024 Mr John Nagle

HMOL/02644/24 Apartment 14, Zahra House, 866 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5BU Selective  1 130/04/202902/04/2024 Dr Raymond Misson

HMOL/02683/24 40A Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  1 130/04/202902/04/2024 Mr Shivji Kalyan

HMOL/02685/24 42 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QJ Selective  3 130/04/202902/04/2024 Sir/Madame

HMOL/02815/24 105B Burnley Road, Willesden, London, NW10 1EG Selective  3 106/05/202902/04/2024 Mr LalJi Varsani

HMOL/02839/24 16 Marlow Court, 221 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PS Selective  1 106/05/202903/04/2024 Mr Mark Smith

HMOL/02831/24 Ground Floor Flat, 14 Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DP Selective  2 106/05/202908/04/2024 Ms Paula Milton

HMOL/02836/24 First Floor Flat, 14 Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DP Selective  2 106/05/202908/04/2024 Ms Paula Milton

HMOL/02794/24 19 Pit House, Press Road, London, NW10 0DA Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Miss Naomi Gallagher

HMOL/02804/24 10 WESTON HOUSE, Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TS Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Anthony Ethapemi

HMOL/02868/24 16 Chelsea Close, London, NW10 8XD Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mrs Haku Gami

HMOL/02875/24 1 SIMPSON HOUSE, Loweswater Close, Wembley, HA9 8UD Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Dimitare Gueorguiev

HMOL/02876/24 22 Wells Drive, London, NW9 8DD Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Ms Jacqueline Ridout

HMOL/02878/24 Flat 2, 2B Second Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QF Selective  2 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Rahil  Bukhari

HMOL/13799/17 29 Waterloo Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 7TY Mandatory  3 7 906/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Mukesh Karson Hirani

HMOL/02326/19 26 Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AP Mandatory  3 5 1206/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Costas Hadjipanayi

HMOL/00362/24 11A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RB Selective  2 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Vijaykumar Ved

HMOL/01552/19 40B Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Additional  1 4 506/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Raj Tankaria

HMOL/01523/19 53 Rutland Park Mansions, Rutland Park, London, NW2 4RD Additional  1 4 506/05/202908/04/2024 Mrs Ashaben Desai

HMOL/01670/19 439-443 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0HP Mandatory  1 7 1006/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Ramji Kerai

HMOL/00284/19 3 Clifford Court, Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RY Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mrs Saroj Davdra

HMOL/00264/19 51A Station Road, London, NW10 4UX Mandatory  2 5 606/05/202908/04/2024 Mrs Swaran Sehgal

HMOL/00322/19 25A Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Additional  1 3 506/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/05302/24 465B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DY Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/01300/19 17 St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4ED Mandatory  2 5 506/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Julian Lee

HMOL/01060/19 30 Chartley Avenue, London, NW2 7RA Mandatory  2 4 506/05/202908/04/2024 Mrs Amrit Varsani

HMOL/01019/19 26 Avondale Avenue, London, NW2 7PA Selective  2 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Savvas Kacouris

HMOL/16645/18 73 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TG Mandatory  2 1 506/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Ramesh Pindoria

HMOL/01834/19 84 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EH Mandatory  3 6 1006/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/07937/23 83A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Selective  2 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Michael Day

HMOL/02891/24 195A Anson Road, London, NW2 4AU Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Pauline Lewis

HMOL/02901/24 Ground Floor Flat, 70 Norwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LY Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Kamaran Shiwani

HMOL/02902/24 11B Hazelmere Road, London, NW6 6PY Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mr J. Halliday

HMOL/02929/24 47C Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LX Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mr J. Halliday

HMOL/02931/24 25 Bell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HE Selective  3 206/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Vijay Doshi

HMOL/02965/24 5 KEYSHAM COURT, Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8LD Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Abhijit Barve

HMOL/02972/24 Flat 5, 36 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7NR Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Desmond Alban Bishop

HMOL/02974/24 8 Hazelmere Road, London, NW6 6PY Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mr J. Halliday

HMOL/02982/24 10 Branksome Way, Harrow, HA3 9SH Selective  2 113/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Minesh Shah

HMOL/02995/24 181B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  2 113/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Vijay Doshi

HMOL/02956/24 122 Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SN Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Anil Jaggernauth

HMOL/02962/24 42 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9DA Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mrs Linda Kerrigan

HMOL/02963/24 3 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  2 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mrs Christina Bogescu-Day

HMOL/02939/24 111B Victor Road, London, NW10 5XB Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Neil Blanket

HMOL/02949/24 70 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DF Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Mrs Laxmi Denton

HMOL/02951/24 109D Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ES Selective  1 106/05/202908/04/2024 Dr Stephen Laux

HMOL/03019/24 20 Blackberry Court, 326B Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QH Selective  1 113/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Stephen Singer

HMOL/03013/24 2 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PH Selective  1 113/05/202908/04/2024 Ms Angela Esposito

HMOL/03006/24 3 Carrington Lodge, 27 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8JX Selective  3 113/05/202908/04/2024 Anand Vadher

HMOL/10915/23 Flat 42, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Additional  1 3 506/05/202908/04/2024 Ishmael Saidy

HMOL/02710/19 4 Oaklands Road, Flats 1-2, London, NW2 6DP Mandatory  2 7 1006/05/202908/04/2024 Mr Fouad Fayez

HMOL/08797/24 10B Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EU Selective  1 105/08/202908/04/2024 Mrs Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/03034/24 2 RUSSELL COURT, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JZ Selective  2 113/05/202909/04/2024 Miss BHAVNA MISTRY

HMOL/03064/24 173 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  1 113/05/202909/04/2024 Mr Abhijit Barve

HMOL/03054/24 23 Thurlow Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AH Selective  2 113/05/202909/04/2024 Ms Murali Pujari

HMOL/03043/24 9 Milton Avenue, London, NW9 0EU Selective  1 113/05/202909/04/2024 Mr JOHN MASSEY

HMOL/03028/24 178 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  1 113/05/202909/04/2024 Mrs Ling Ling Yen Binh

HMOL/03142/24 16 Victor Grove, Wembley, HA0 4JJ Selective  1 113/05/202910/04/2024 Mrs Bharti Sutaria

HMOL/03138/24 142 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8NB Selective  1 213/05/202910/04/2024 Mr Suraj Shah

HMOL/03127/24 24, JAMES DUDSON COURT, Wyborne Way, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0TFSelective  2 113/05/202910/04/2024 Miss Maria Kenny

HMOL/03108/24 Flat 124, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GT Selective  1 113/05/202910/04/2024 Miss Eva Rez

HMOL/03155/24 4 DORAL COURT, 79 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AR Selective  1 113/05/202911/04/2024 Mr Mark Julian SMITH

HMOL/03150/24 148 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8NB Selective  1 213/05/202911/04/2024 Mr Suraj Shah

HMOL/03174/24 19G Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  1 113/05/202911/04/2024 Mr Anand Rao

HMOL/03210/24 42 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7QW Selective  2 120/05/202911/04/2024 Mr Chandra Patel

HMOL/03224/24 Flat 6, 17 Dennis Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AZ Selective  1 113/05/202912/04/2024 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/03246/24 Flat 55, Signia Court, 55 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BE Selective  1 120/05/202912/04/2024 Mr Ping-keung Chan

HMOL/03248/24 85 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DQ Selective  1 113/05/202912/04/2024 Miss Delia McGuire

HMOL/03253/24 23C Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  1 113/05/202912/04/2024 Mr Sandeep Kailash Parasrampuria

HMOL/03234/24 33 BROOKFIELD COURT, Gooseacre Lane, Harrow, HA3 0XZ Selective  1 113/05/202912/04/2024 Mr Sandeep Kailash Parasrampuria

HMOL/03265/24 135 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LY Selective  2 113/05/202912/04/2024 Mr Manji Patel

HMOL/03266/24 6 Keysham Court, Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8LD Selective  1 113/05/202912/04/2024 Mr Manji Patel

HMOL/03261/24 26 Aston Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0DB Selective  1 113/05/202912/04/2024 Ms Nosheen Saleem

HMOL/03263/24 19 CAMPBELL COURT, Church Lane, London, NW9 8AA Selective  1 113/05/202912/04/2024 Mr Manji Patel

HMOL/03262/24 69 Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Roland White

HMOL/03309/24 39 Marlow Court, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PS Selective  1 220/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Venkat Siva

HMOL/03235/24 123B Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TN Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mrs Sona Shah

HMOL/03236/24 Flat 2, 56 Park Chase, Wembley, HA9 8EH Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Amish Badiani

HMOL/03241/24 8, RICHMOND COURT, Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8LL Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Mahendra  Patel

HMOL/03243/24 5 Byron Avenue, London, NW9 0ER Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Ramanlal Mehta

HMOL/03244/24 469A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EA Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Ms Avril Dorothy Mary Backhouse

HMOL/03245/24 26 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  1 213/05/202915/04/2024 Mrs Vinita Tawakley

HMOL/03255/24 16 TEAL COURT, Elgar Avenue, London, NW10 8PG Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Ashvinkumar Mistry

HMOL/03256/24 13C Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UZ Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Amit Patel

HMOL/03257/24 69 Glendale Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8PR Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Laxman Jina Gorsia

HMOL/03258/24 12 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Prabodh Devlukia

HMOL/03252/24 41 Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mrs Fulvanti Shah

HMOL/03225/24 2 MASONS HOUSE, Valley Drive, London, NW9 9NG Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Demos  Philiastides

HMOL/03226/24 Flat 5, 17 Dennis Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AZ Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/03215/24 15B Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EH Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Alan Stuart Gibbons

HMOL/03230/24 45 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mrs Sona Hima  Shah

HMOL/03232/24 Flat 3, 17 Dennis Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AZ Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/03201/24 59B Wrentham Avenue, London, NW10 3HN Selective  3 113/05/202915/04/2024 Ms Lia Heisters

HMOL/03204/24 125 Wilson Drive, Wembley, HA9 9SN Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Benjamin May

HMOL/03207/24 Flat 108, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 113/05/202915/04/2024 L&Q PRS Ltd

HMOL/03198/24 12 Balnacraig Avenue, London, NW10 1TJ Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Ron Shillingford

HMOL/03194/24 102B Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Amish Badiani

HMOL/03195/24 145A Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9XA Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Bhavesh Parmar

HMOL/03172/24 60A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UE Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Jignesh Mepani

HMOL/03176/24 9 Sudbury Croft, Wembley, HA0 2QW Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Jignesh Mepani

HMOL/03189/24 Flat 2, 11 Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EU Selective  3 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mrs Susy Mundy

HMOL/03190/24 19 Ashwood Court, 6 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HA Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Neville Dalal

HMOL/03184/24 Flat 1, 17 Dennis Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AZ Selective  1 213/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/03185/24 23 Hurst Lodge, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JG Selective  3 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Murji Varsani

HMOL/03187/24 48C Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JE Selective  2 213/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Pui Kwan Clement Cheung

HMOL/03169/24 76 Dagmar Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DF Selective  3 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Trevor Keena

HMOL/03163/24 Studio 5, 33 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AZ Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr John Nagle

HMOL/03166/24 18A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SR Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr James Lyons

HMOL/03159/24 122 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Suraj Shah

HMOL/11279/23 50A High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Turabali Bharmal

HMOL/08295/24 24 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9BZ Selective  3 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Ivor Freedman

HMOL/00160/19 9 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DJ Mandatory  2 7 513/05/202915/04/2024 Ms Alka Majithia

HMOL/02864/24 97 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NT Selective  1 106/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Ram Palaparthy

HMOL/03106/24 Flat D, 316-318 High Road, London, NW10 2EN Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/03118/24 201A Church Road, London, NW10 9EJ Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/03129/24 9 CENTURY HOUSE, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RS Selective  4 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Ashvin Patel

HMOL/03131/24 2 The Garth, Harrow, HA3 9TQ Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Dennis Carlton-Conway

HMOL/03136/24 18B St Thomas's Road, London, NW10 4AJ Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Harji Patel

HMOL/03139/24 4A Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BN Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Haoning Liu

HMOL/03141/24 97B Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mrs Kathryn Johnson

HMOL/03121/24 11A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RB Mandatory  6 6 1013/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Ken Mukiibi

HMOL/03126/24 Ground Floor Front, 205 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JNSelective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/03102/24 20 Ecclestone Place, Wembley, HA9 8AB Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Martin Motiram

HMOL/03103/24 5B Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LJ Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Mark Smith

HMOL/02904/24 98 Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LX Selective  2 106/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Samik Malaviya

HMOL/03098/24 Flat B, 316-318 High Road, London, NW10 2EN Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/03073/24 26 Langler Road, London, NW10 5TL Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mrs Kirsten Molle

HMOL/03074/24 83C Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RR Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/03076/24 5 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SB Selective  3 113/05/202915/04/2024 Ms Pauline  Lewis

HMOL/03086/24 31 Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RJ Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Dr Rajan Madhok

HMOL/03078/24 2 DAPHNE COURT, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2HZ Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mrs Manisha Sarkar

HMOL/03080/24 130 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PE Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

HMOL/03081/24 27A Donaldson Road, London, NW6 6NE Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Miss Sarah Marshall

HMOL/03143/24 128C Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QB Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mrs Vanessa Wozniak

HMOL/03145/24 69 Shakespeare Drive, Harrow, HA3 9TR Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mrs Bhavika Patel

HMOL/03113/24 Flat C, 316-318 High Road, London, NW10 2EN Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/03030/24 86A Clayton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JT Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Mathan Packiarajah

HMOL/03033/24 9 THANET LODGE, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JA Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Leslie Brooks

HMOL/03049/24 97 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0SG Selective  3 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Rajith Enchiparambil

HMOL/03052/24 Flat 4, Kyle House, 38 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7GZ Selective  4 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Hiren Dhimar

HMOL/03044/24 48 MEAD COURT, Buck Lane, London, NW9 0XN Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Sean Scully

HMOL/03045/24 Flat 61, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Ms Rasa  Rimke

HMOL/03055/24 16 Derwent Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8SQ Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Michael Harrison

HMOL/03057/24 9, KEATS COURT, Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NZ Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Anish Amin

HMOL/03062/24 60C Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BS Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Konstantinos Kaklidakis

HMOL/03066/24 8A Dagmar Gardens, London, NW10 5RJ Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Ramesh Vekaria

HMOL/03035/24 100A The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QL Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mrs Manisha Sarkar

HMOL/03038/24 Flat 53, Nexus Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5AT Selective  4 113/05/202915/04/2024 Ms Xi Luo

HMOL/03039/24 Studio 2, 33 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AZ Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr John Nagle

HMOL/03020/24 9 Guinevere Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FH Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Mahendra Sangani

HMOL/03026/24 6 Aylands Close, Wembley, HA9 8PJ Selective  1 213/05/202915/04/2024 Mrs Linda Kerrigan

HMOL/03027/24 16 BUCKINGHAM COURT, Linthorpe Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HL Selective  1 213/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Basel Abbas

HMOL/03009/24 240 Bilsby Lodge, Chalklands, Wembley, HA9 9DY Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mrs Linda Kerrigan

HMOL/03011/24 135A Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AW Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Vinod  Pansuria

HMOL/03004/24 2 Third Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QE Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/03015/24 103A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TD Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Ms Sabina Santoro

HMOL/03016/24 4 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RS Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mrs Harsha Shah

HMOL/03018/24 28 Aylands Close, Wembley, HA9 8PJ Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mrs Linda Kerrigan

HMOL/02950/24 63 The Paddocks, Wembley, HA9 9HQ Selective  1 106/05/202915/04/2024 Mrs Brenda  Savvides

HMOL/02957/24 48A Dartmouth Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4EX Selective  1 106/05/202915/04/2024 Miss Deborah Moore

HMOL/02996/24 Studio 1, 33 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AZ Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr John Nagle

HMOL/02992/24 412 Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JB Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Jamnadas  Koria

HMOL/02994/24 31 Donnington Road, Harrow, HA3 0NB Selective  3 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Anthony Shrier

HMOL/02981/24 31C Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BA Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr James Ellis

HMOL/02915/24 9A Radcliffe Avenue, London, NW10 5XU Selective  1 106/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Yann-Frederic Lienhart Lienhart

HMOL/02920/24 79A St Gabriels Road, London, NW2 4DU Selective  1 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Geoffrey Stiff

HMOL/02924/24 31 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9RD Selective  2 106/05/202915/04/2024 Mr John David McIntyre

HMOL/02906/24 7A LYNE COURT, Church Lane, London, NW9 8LG Selective  1 106/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Dilpesh  Amin

HMOL/02886/24 76 Paddocks (The), Wembley, HA9 9HJ Selective  1 106/05/202915/04/2024 Mrs Zina Hanna

HMOL/09021/24 19 St James Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4LH Selective  2 112/08/202915/04/2024 Mr Vinod Meggi

HMOL/00201/24 13 Southview Avenue, Neasden, London, NW10 1RB Selective  2 113/05/202915/04/2024 Mr Vijaykumar Ved

HMOL/03456/24 96 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 120/05/202916/04/2024 Mr Peter Lashley

HMOL/03466/24 15 Elmcroft Gardens, London, NW9 9QP Selective  2 120/05/202916/04/2024 Mr Nitesh Rupalia

HMOL/03473/24 Flat 7, 17 Dennis Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AZ Selective  1 120/05/202916/04/2024 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/10617/21 1 Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Mandatory  2 6 903/01/202716/04/2024 Mr Pramod Shah

HMOL/03512/24 4A Chichele Mansions, Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DG Selective  4 120/05/202917/04/2024 Mrs Dipika Keen

HMOL/03493/24 19 WINDERMERE COURT, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SW Selective  1 120/05/202917/04/2024 Mrs Sunitaben Vekaria

HMOL/03525/24 232 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NB Selective  1 120/05/202917/04/2024 Mr Hiten Teli

HMOL/03642/24 12 Langton Road, London, NW2 6QA Selective  1 120/05/202919/04/2024 Miss Bade Mir

HMOL/03649/24 58 Ennerdale Drive, London, NW9 0DU Selective  2 120/05/202919/04/2024 Mr Dinesh Patel

HMOL/00148/19 284 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JR Additional  2 2 420/05/202919/04/2024 Mr Joao Andre

HMOL/03700/24 27A Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JR Selective  2 120/05/202919/04/2024 Miss Georgina Juma

HMOL/09282/23 Flat Ground Floor, 808 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TDSelective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/03701/24 50 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PR Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Rev Tim Starling

HMOL/03695/24 93A Meadowbank Road, London, NW9 8LJ Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Isabelle Le Bonnec

HMOL/03696/24 49 Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LY Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Ms Keem Low

HMOL/03698/24 FLAT 4, 27 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BY Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Dr Allison McGraw

HMOL/03704/24 172 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Saiid Almasi

HMOL/03711/24 23 Eskdale Close, Wembley, HA9 8XB Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Birju Ladhani

HMOL/03731/24 14 Bacon Lane, London, NW9 9AX Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Prasad Chogle

HMOL/03672/24 64 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SF Selective  3 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Ganga Gurung

HMOL/03683/24 112 Mora Road, London, NW2 6TE Selective  1 220/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/03685/24 23 Hollycroft Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8LG Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Vijay Vadher

HMOL/03686/24 186 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Ms Nelun Vilathgamuwa

HMOL/03687/24 88B Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9RA Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Raymond Dwek

HMOL/03688/24 29 Alexander Avenue, London, NW10 3QT Selective  3 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Hasan Ramzan

HMOL/03676/24 Flat 1, 14 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JD Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Jayaben Varsani

HMOL/03679/24 5 West Close, Wembley, HA9 9PJ Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Umakant Patel

HMOL/03681/24 791A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LP Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Dhevadhasan Konesakumar

HMOL/00246/24 112A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TX Selective  120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/03727/24 81 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Vinita Tawakley

HMOL/10933/23 88B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QY Selective  1 114/01/202922/04/2024 Mr John McGowan

HMOL/16520/18 79B Purves Road, London, NW10 5TD Additional  2 4 420/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Stephen Fleming

HMOL/07588/23 Flat 1, 251A-253A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QG Selective  2 128/08/202822/04/2024 Mr Paul O Sullivan

HMOL/03561/19 6B Springwell Avenue, London, NW10 4HP Selective  2 114/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Stephen Allen

HMOL/01691/19 75 Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UT Mandatory  2 6 1020/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Manzoor Hussain

HMOL/02437/17 51 Dorothy Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JL Mandatory  2 4 520/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Donovan Reynolds

HMOL/01072/24 32 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Mandatory  3 4 814/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Amarjit Singh

HMOL/10597/23 49A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JB Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Robert Douglas

HMOL/10598/23 49B Park Parade, London, NW10 4JB Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Robert Douglas

HMOL/03182/24 6 Beatrice Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EH Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Miss Devangee Patel

HMOL/03183/24 58 West Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RS Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Mohamad Seedat

HMOL/03199/24 9 TEIGNMOUTH COURT, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HL Selective  3 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Ivan Tachev

HMOL/03228/24 8D Churchmead Road, London, NW10 2JX Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Silke Mascarenhas

HMOL/03240/24 Flat 9, Chase House, 1 Hansel Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5DQ Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Yasser Al Dahwy

HMOL/03312/24 43 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8EB Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Amish Badiani

HMOL/03313/24 47A Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NU Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mizanur Tarafder

HMOL/03306/24 113A Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AN Selective  3 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Dipak  Vekaria

HMOL/03307/24 46 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Ms Kohinoor Meghji

HMOL/03308/24 31A Bridge Road, Wembley, HA9 9AB Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Linda Kerrigan

HMOL/03358/24 1 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7QY Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Daniel Huss-Smickler

HMOL/03361/24 419A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DT Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/03362/24 9 Bell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HE Selective  3 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Jayshal Khanna

HMOL/03364/24 43A Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8EB Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Amish Badiani

HMOL/03366/24 3C Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QX Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Ms Lisa Ryde

HMOL/03319/24 26A Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/03320/24 122 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Tariq Shafique

HMOL/03323/24 14 Oakdale Avenue, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0UJ Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Dr Michael Iacovou

HMOL/03326/24 2 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Ritesh Talati

HMOL/03330/24 131 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JP Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Nitin Shah

HMOL/03282/24 43 Eskdale Close, Wembley, HA9 8XB Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Amish Badiani

HMOL/03284/24 23 Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EL Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Tauran Patel

HMOL/03287/24 26B Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 116/12/202622/04/2024 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/03288/24 20C James Avenue, London, NW2 4AJ Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/03290/24 68B Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AH Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr James Myers

HMOL/03291/24 204 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Erika Bhuva

HMOL/03293/24 546A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HH Selective  1 127/05/202922/04/2024 Ms Mina Patel

HMOL/03295/24 58 Rugby Road, London, NW9 9LB Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Nanda Vekaria

HMOL/03298/24 11 Creukhorne Road, London, NW10 9DJ Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Amish Badiani

HMOL/03299/24 15A Allington Road, London, W10 4AY Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Dr Jon Sherlock

HMOL/03302/24 11 Mendip House, 69 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AQ Selective  1 127/05/202922/04/2024 Dipak Patel

HMOL/03384/24 39 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XA Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Anish Patel

HMOL/03385/24 40A Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BE Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Adrian Burgering

HMOL/03386/24 10 Azure House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FE Selective  4 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Joren Herremans

HMOL/03387/24 Flat 29, Nexus Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5AT Selective  5 120/05/202922/04/2024 Ms Nazaneen Namini

HMOL/03390/24 39B Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UD Selective  1 127/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Gary Wilson

HMOL/03399/24 2 Bellamy House, Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UT Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Rajeev Doshi

HMOL/03405/24 208 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Ms Yvonne Mavin

HMOL/03406/24 38 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BE Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Adrian Burgering

HMOL/03408/24 Flat 10, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Ms YAPING WANG

HMOL/03409/24 Flat 10, 17 Dennis Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AZ Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/03379/24 47 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Nanda Vekaria

HMOL/03371/24 42 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Miss Chiew  Koh

HMOL/03373/24 274 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9QU Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Nitesh Rupalia

HMOL/03376/24 Flat 9, 17 Dennis Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AZ Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/03349/24 24 Garnet Road, London, NW10 9HX Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Bansi Shah

HMOL/03353/24 75 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SQ Selective  2 114/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Ashit Khokhani

HMOL/03356/24 22 St Andrews Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8DL Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Thushara Ediriwira

HMOL/03506/19 44 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6QT Mandatory  3 6 1020/05/202922/04/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/16014/17 37 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JB Mandatory  2 4 720/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/03651/24 2 MARSH HALL, Talisman Way, Wembley, HA9 8JJ Selective  3 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Daniel Brown

HMOL/03653/24 27 Conway Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8TR Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Jayesh Shah

HMOL/03660/24 5A Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AE Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Ms Jane Fox

HMOL/03664/24 88A Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9RA Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Raymond Dwek

HMOL/03666/24 First Floor Flat, 1B Elmside Road, Wembley, HA9 8JB Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Shahid Chaudhry

HMOL/03646/24 4 MASONS HOUSE, Valley Drive, London, NW9 9NG Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Demos Andreas Philiastides

HMOL/03635/24 11 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  5 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Vishad Shah

HMOL/03639/24 1 Westwood Court, Homefield Road, Wembley, HA0 2FF Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Jaydev Dhinoja

HMOL/03640/24 60 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RL Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Ravji Halai

HMOL/03630/24 3 Pipers Green, London, NW9 8UH Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Seema Patel

HMOL/03631/24 Flat 148, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024
HMOL/03527/24 102A Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Amish Badiani

HMOL/03535/24 34 Lulworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TP Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Naresh Mistry

HMOL/03538/24 18 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 3QU Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Bhupendra Patel

HMOL/03541/24 18 The Gables, 85 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8DJ Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Anil Babbar

HMOL/03546/24 24 Kathleen Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JH Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Fenil Tailor

HMOL/03552/24 119B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NS Selective  3 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Anil Patel

HMOL/03557/24 FLAT 4, 145 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Ms Adi Ginat

HMOL/03562/24 121 Victor Road, London, NW10 5XB Selective  3 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Peter Lunt

HMOL/03563/24 26C Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/03565/24 7 Linear View, 71 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9UR Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Leena Lakhani

HMOL/03568/24 100A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SZ Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Varshakumari Lacmane

HMOL/03569/24 26D Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/03570/24 7 Imperial Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RS Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Almunir Dano Mohamed

HMOL/03576/24 2 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JD Mandatory  3 24 4720/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/03577/24 24 Westward Way, Harrow, HA3 0SE Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Samir Badiani

HMOL/03579/24 Flat 3, 94 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9RA Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Raymond Dwek

HMOL/03582/24 10, RUSPER CLOSE, Langton Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6QS Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Victor St. Ange

HMOL/03584/24 Flat A, 18 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Julia Christina Gallagher

HMOL/03515/24 119A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NS Selective  1 220/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Sunil Patel

HMOL/03608/24 84 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JD Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Nagin Lad

HMOL/03612/24 652A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HN Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Ushaben Harkishan Ghia

HMOL/03613/24 5 CARMEL COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JE Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Olympia Management Ltd

HMOL/03614/24 4 Marsh Hall, Talisman Way, Wembley, HA9 8JJ Selective  3 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Leslie Brown

HMOL/03615/24 18 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  5 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Vishad Shah

HMOL/03624/24 Flat 150, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024
HMOL/03605/24 88B Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QU Selective  3 220/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Wimal Kapadia

HMOL/03596/24 20 Chantry Close, Harrow, HA3 9QZ Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Ritesh Hirani

HMOL/03599/24 69 John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9UR Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Miss Sonia Shah

HMOL/03591/24 44 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Mohammad Tahir Naseem

HMOL/03593/24 28 Manor Lodge, 223 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RJ Selective  3 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Rafael Bloom

HMOL/03594/24 11 The Chine, Wembley, HA0 3EH Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Sanjay Savani

HMOL/03587/24 226 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Miss Edie Crosland-Wood

HMOL/03524/24 1 Roe Lane, London, NW9 9BH Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Alasdair McClenahan

HMOL/03574/24 52 St Michaels Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RZ Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/03494/24 3 Waylett Place, Wembley, HA0 3BH Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Farah Buckley

HMOL/03491/24 38 Lambert Walk, Wembley, HA9 7TS Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Kaushika Panchal

HMOL/03492/24 31 Elliott Close, Wembley, HA9 8JH Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Naresh Raghvani

HMOL/03481/24 1 Tudor Gates, Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0QE Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Alexis Joannou

HMOL/03486/24 371B High Road, London, NW10 2JR Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Jasubai Patel

HMOL/03510/24 38 Talbot Walk, London, NW10 9HU Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Sarju Shah

HMOL/03511/24 48 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JQ Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Manish Pindoria

HMOL/03497/24 26 Ash Tree Dell, London, NW9 0AG Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Alexis Joannou

HMOL/03498/24 15 Waverley Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BQ Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Christopher Rink

HMOL/03500/24 76B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AD Selective  4 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr David Campbell-Fraser

HMOL/03503/24 Flat 3, 33 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HS Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Hon Weng Wong

HMOL/03505/24 75 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QZ Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Ms Nishma Raja

HMOL/03506/24 Flat 100, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Chinaz Sultan

HMOL/03476/24 122B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QB Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Michael Shukov

HMOL/03477/24 4 ACCADIA, Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8RP Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Zaid Alkatib

HMOL/03479/24 281 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FW Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Rasheda Begum Nizar

HMOL/03471/24 73A St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4ED Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Ms Clare Aldington

HMOL/03457/24 62 Oldborough Road, Wembley, HA0 3QE Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Deepika Chechani

HMOL/03460/24 14 Kingsmere Court, Salmon Street, London, NW9 8PX Selective  1 220/05/202922/04/2024 Zaid Alkatib

HMOL/03439/24 Flat 10, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  6 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Chor Fai Chan

HMOL/03442/24 Flat 3, 2 Windermere Grove, Wembley, HA9 8FL Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Deepika Chechani

HMOL/03448/24 Flat 8, 17 Dennis Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AZ Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/03410/24 Flat 45, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Bharat Pranjivan Visani

HMOL/03411/24 28B Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LU Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Geraldine Smith

HMOL/03413/24 72 Church Drive, London, NW9 8DS Selective  3 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Nitesh Rupalia

HMOL/03414/24 34 Pettsgrove Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AF Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Trupti Investments LtdTrupti Bhatt

HMOL/03415/24 5 Westglade Court, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0XQ Selective  1 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mr David Flint

HMOL/03423/24 Flat 2, 2 Windermere Grove, Wembley, HA9 8FL Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Deepika Chechani

HMOL/03432/24 12D St Gabriels Road, London, NW2 4RY Selective  2 120/05/202922/04/2024 Mrs Emma Hall

HMOL/08270/15 Flat 1, 21 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SS Selective  3 110/12/202822/04/2024 Goodies Properties Ltd

HMOL/04080/24 18 Gooseacre Lane, Harrow, HA3 0YA Selective  2 127/05/202922/04/2024 Mr Mehulkumar Patel

HMOL/03348/24 120 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9UD Selective  2 120/05/202923/04/2024 Mr Naran Rupalia

HMOL/03823/24 43C Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EL Selective  2 127/05/202923/04/2024 Mr Alexandre Nowak

HMOL/03835/24 Flat 56, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 127/05/202923/04/2024 Dr Mohamed Ali Awad El Karim

HMOL/03882/24 50 Rugby Road, London, NW9 9LB Selective  2 127/05/202924/04/2024 Mr Graham Warwick

HMOL/03963/24 23 Alric Avenue, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8RE Selective  1 127/05/202924/04/2024 Mr Joel Laryea

HMOL/01324/24 106 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RT Selective  1 127/05/202926/04/2024 Mrs Nazanin Nuthoo

HMOL/03181/24 104 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7PE Selective  2 113/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Lydia Cherry

HMOL/03178/24 59A Wrentham Avenue, London, NW10 3HN Selective  3 113/05/202929/04/2024 Ms Lia Heisters

HMOL/03173/24 137 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0SG Selective  2 113/05/202929/04/2024 Miss Veena  Kerai

HMOL/03175/24 Flat 2, 17 Dennis Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AZ Selective  1 109/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/03161/24 12A Langton Road, London, NW2 6QA Selective  2 113/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Tauran Patel

HMOL/03157/24 52 Abbey Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LL Selective  2 113/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Desmond Crossley

HMOL/00303/19 23 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RQ Mandatory  5 5 527/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Ravi Pattni

HMOL/02885/19 6 Bolton Road, London, NW10 4BG Mandatory  2 5 527/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Neil Goodman

HMOL/01057/24 The Mariner, 53 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PG Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Gurpal Sathi

HMOL/04037/24 40 Rusper Close, London, NW2 6QS Selective  1 126/06/202929/04/2024 Ms Izabella Wilderspin

HMOL/04040/24 91 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JW Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Ralph Scully

HMOL/04041/24 36A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2UN Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Anne Reape

HMOL/04046/24 54 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8XX Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Ajay Bathija

HMOL/04047/24 9 Arnside Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8TJ Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Vijay Vadher

HMOL/04048/24 256 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NB Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Ajay Bathija

HMOL/04049/24 4 Shaftesbury Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0QX Selective  3 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Jaya Gohil

HMOL/04050/24 14 Marquis Close, Wembley, HA0 4HF Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Priyesh Bhavsar

HMOL/04019/24 16 Laurel Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XY Selective  4 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Ai Ngoc Lam

HMOL/04020/24 196 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JG Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Ms Sudha Shah

HMOL/04022/24 25 The Grange, Wembley, HA0 1SY Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Prafulba Patel

HMOL/04052/24 44 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PR Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Payal Chandegra

HMOL/04006/24 46 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LH Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Nandabahadur Chhetri

HMOL/04009/24 36A Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AE Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Rayomand Plumber

HMOL/04010/24 9 Imperial Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RS Selective  4 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Jay Patel

HMOL/04011/24 21 The Chine, Wembley, HA0 3EH Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Dias Wincey

HMOL/04024/24 11 Burns Road, Wembley, HA0 1JR Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Rukshana Ibrahim Abubakar

HMOL/04025/24 14A Woodgrange Mansions, Woodgrange Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0XJ Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Ketan Malde

HMOL/04026/24 56 Grosvenor Crescent, London, NW9 9DA Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Balwant Patel

HMOL/04027/24 30 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 3QU Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Chandra Sekhara Velpula

HMOL/04029/24 Flat 11, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Miss Gergana Yankova

HMOL/04030/24 136 Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SN Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Vipin Shah

HMOL/04034/24 42 Aspen Drive, Wembley, HA0 2PW Selective  3 127/05/202929/04/2024 ZOUBIDA HAMDI

HMOL/03964/24 7 John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9UP Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Jotika Sengani

HMOL/03976/24 104 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RF Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/03977/24 14 Shelley Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3QG Selective  3 127/05/202929/04/2024 Dr George Giorgidze

HMOL/03983/24 10 Balmoral Court, 39 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8JQ Selective  3 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Nishant Budhwani

HMOL/03957/24 261 Stag Lane, London, NW9 0EF Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Nitesh Rupalia

HMOL/03960/24 39C Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BB Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Amit Patel

HMOL/03985/24 54 Abbotts Drive, Wembley, HA0 3SD Selective  3 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Gurpreet Ghag

HMOL/03986/24 15 Sherwood, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PJ Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Mark Smith

HMOL/03991/24 15A Greenbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TF Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Dias Wincey

HMOL/03995/24 21 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Zarmeen Siddiqui

HMOL/03997/24 15B Greenbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TF Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Dias Wincey

HMOL/03999/24 1 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Chirag Shah

HMOL/04002/24 28 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  4 227/05/202929/04/2024 Ms Alka Patel

HMOL/04003/24 108 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TZ Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Ms Saadia Kayani

HMOL/03947/24 17 Oakington Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8HX Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Andreas Georgiou

HMOL/03948/24 25 Kings Court, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9ES Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Stefano Colosseo Property investment LtdMazzi

HMOL/03949/24 29 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/03950/24 190 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NB Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Miss Nimisha Patel

HMOL/03951/24 19 Airco Close, London, NW9 0NW Selective  4 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Heeten Halai

HMOL/03953/24 FLAT 1, 85 Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SA Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Khaled Kassem

HMOL/04081/24 46 Compton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3FD Selective  3 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/04082/24 8A Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LP Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Phil Stanton

HMOL/04083/24 46 Monson Road, London, NW10 5UP Selective  3 127/05/202929/04/2024 Ms Alison Hart

HMOL/04085/24 48 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HB Selective  3 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/04092/24 64 Chapman Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0TE Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Kiran Shah

HMOL/04094/24 34 St James Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4LJ Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Anil Babbar

HMOL/04095/24 290A Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HH Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Kevork Demirdjian

HMOL/04096/24 13A Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BS Additional  1 2 427/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Kim Low

HMOL/04072/24 98 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TQ Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Michael Moss

HMOL/04151/24 8 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AR Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Ramesh Varsani

HMOL/04127/24 17 Highmead Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4EE Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Jitesh Patel

HMOL/04128/24 Flat 15, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Naresh Shiralkar

HMOL/04131/24 109 Chambers Lane, London, NW10 2RP Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/04098/24 Flat 1, 468A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AY Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Gethin Taylor

HMOL/04099/24 22 Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JG Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr James Lyons

HMOL/04100/24 23 Gloucester Close, London, NW10 8EG Selective  3 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/04101/24 74 Rydal Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8RZ Selective  3 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Garry Coyle

HMOL/04103/24 2 Rusper Close, London, NW2 6QS Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Mayank Gargh

HMOL/04104/24 110 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DP Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Umar Zeb

HMOL/04106/24 18 Crabtree Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LP Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Manish Rawal

HMOL/04107/24 43 Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SP Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Vipin Shah

HMOL/04108/24 5 Bouverie Gardens, Harrow, HA3 0RQ Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Manoj Kochatil Menon

HMOL/04109/24 49 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JQ Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Miss Nishi Jagpal

HMOL/04110/24 30 Douglas Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DT Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Vanisha Patel

HMOL/04111/24 25 Darwin House, Kingsgate, Wembley, HA9 9AX Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Miss Sharal Morgan

HMOL/04113/24 82 Honeypot Lane, London, NW9 9QR Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr David Menashy

HMOL/04114/24 290B Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HH Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Kevork Demirdjian

HMOL/04119/24 38A Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2LY Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Miss Laura Stafford

HMOL/04120/24 19 Grove Way, Wembley, HA9 6JS Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Ashraya Ltd

HMOL/04125/24 71 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AS Selective  1 227/05/202929/04/2024 Paul Farr

HMOL/04064/24 10 Woodside Close, Wembley, HA0 1UJ Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Chandrabahadur Pun

HMOL/04078/24 18 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AR Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Badri Maharjan

HMOL/04079/24 65 Tudor Court South, Wembley, HA9 6SE Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/04054/24 12 Cecil Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7ED Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr K F Mirza

HMOL/04058/24 51 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9TH Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Nitesh Rupalia

HMOL/04066/24 19 Wembley Way, Wembley, HA9 6JJ Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Arvind Vekaria

HMOL/00482/24 The Arches, 53 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PG Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Gurpal Sathi

HMOL/21124/15 Flat 2, 2 Manor Parade, Station Road, London, NW10 8TR Selective  1 124/06/202929/04/2024 Mr Noorallah Aubi

HMOL/03434/24 19B Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BS Selective  3 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Laurence Morrocco

HMOL/03513/24 24 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DF Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Omar Rahman

HMOL/03495/24 Flat 26, Westside Court, 71 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FF Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mahesh Pagarani

HMOL/03516/24 23B Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DR Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Amin Hankin

HMOL/03517/24 255A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Amin Hankin

HMOL/03518/24 Flat 2, 277 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5JA Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Amin Hankin

HMOL/03519/24 6 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Selective  1 227/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Amin Hankin

HMOL/03520/24 Flat A, 4 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Additional  2 3 427/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Amin Hankin

HMOL/03572/24 11B Greyhound Road, London, NW10 5QH Selective  1 120/05/202929/04/2024 Ms Sophia Weitzman

HMOL/03634/24 143A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LH Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Phil Leonard

HMOL/02410/19 18 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HN Mandatory  2 4 527/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Vrajesh Vyas

HMOL/02551/19 38 Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SP Mandatory  2 5 1027/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Garry Freer

HMOL/03883/24 19B Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UD Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Lisa Segre

HMOL/03832/24 17 Grove Crescent, London, NW9 0LS Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Manish Patel

HMOL/03833/24 36 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Ms Sayeeda Hussain-Warsi

HMOL/03889/24 4 HURST LODGE, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JG Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Ankur Tagdiwala

HMOL/03886/24 13 Magnolia Court, Harrow, HA3 9UB Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Narendra Patel

HMOL/03894/24 39D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AJ Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Ms Judith Perle

HMOL/03898/24 9 Holland Road, Wembley, HA0 4RH Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Paresh Mehta

HMOL/03902/24 First Floor Flat, 73B Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LQ Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Akshaykumar Patel

HMOL/03903/24 326 High Road, London, NW10 2EN Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Miss Kalpna Patel

HMOL/03907/24 87 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SQ Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Ms Bharti Jolapara

HMOL/03908/24 17A Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QX Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Niti Marsh

HMOL/03912/24 6A Heber Road, London, NW2 6AA Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Tauran Patel

HMOL/03918/24 21 Townsend Lane, London, NW9 7JG Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Huseyin Orsel

HMOL/03836/24 90 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QL Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Jayantilal Ghedia

HMOL/03837/24 31 Magnolia Court, Harrow, HA3 9UB Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Narendra Patel

HMOL/03839/24 Flat 23, Elstree Apartments, 72 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FF Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Anna Dragos

HMOL/03841/24 24 Valley Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4EA Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Atchuthan Ganeshalingam

HMOL/03842/24 106 Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9BU Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Manuel De Souza

HMOL/03843/24 8A NEELD PARADE, Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 6QU Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Vivek Malhotra

HMOL/03844/24 6 PARK COURT, Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QR Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Ms Avni Shah

HMOL/03846/24 15 Vivian Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6RF Selective  3 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr John Birne

HMOL/03849/24 3 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Helen Perry

HMOL/03850/24 Studio Flat, 7 Milton Avenue, London, NW9 0EU Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Elsie Penez

HMOL/03851/24 2 Hill Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2RZ Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Steven Salter

HMOL/03852/24 127 Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8LJ Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Hammish Seelochan

HMOL/03854/24 17 Pit House, Press Road, London, NW10 0DA Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Rizwan Ahmed

HMOL/03855/24 78 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TQ Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Chandrakant Patel

HMOL/03856/24 131 Wilson Drive, Wembley, HA9 9SN Selective  4 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Minaxi Shingadia

HMOL/03861/24 Flat 19, 33 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NB Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Christopher Penfold

HMOL/03862/24 Apartment 3, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/03870/24 9A, NEELD PARADE, Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 6QU Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Vivek Malhotra

HMOL/03871/24 92 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QL Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Jayantilal Ghedia

HMOL/03872/24 18 CURIE HOUSE, Havenwood, Wembley, HA9 9AT Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Umar Zeb

HMOL/03877/24 13 Byron Avenue, London, NW9 0ER Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Govind Patel

HMOL/03879/24 39C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AJ Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Ms Judith Perle

HMOL/03824/24 9 Lea Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7SE Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Shadab Ahmad

HMOL/03826/24 82A Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Dias Wincey

HMOL/03826/24 82A Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Dias Wincey

HMOL/03830/24 878 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PX Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Dias Wincey

HMOL/03810/24 4 Ennerdale Drive, London, NW9 0DT Mandatory  3 8 527/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Haiqing Guo

HMOL/03814/24 Flat B, 4 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Additional  2 3 427/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Amin Hankin

HMOL/03815/24 4 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Shirley Fox

HMOL/03816/24 5 RICHMOND COURT, Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8LL Selective  1 121/05/202929/04/2024 Ms Alicia Ewen

HMOL/03817/24 116A Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JB Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Ms Arun Aulakh

HMOL/03730/24 83 Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UT Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Miss Georgina Juma

HMOL/03798/24 10 Lea Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7SE Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Shadab Ahmad

HMOL/03807/24 108A Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DP Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Hopeton Paul

HMOL/03744/24 10 Greenwood Terrace, London, NW10 8PJ Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Mohan Hirani

HMOL/03745/24 7B Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UY Selective  3 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Aidan Kelly

HMOL/03749/24 32 Vista Way, Harrow, HA3 0SW Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Kenton Estate Agents Ltd T/A Ellis & Co

HMOL/03752/24 54 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PR Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Kuljeet Bhachu

HMOL/03755/24 31 St James Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4LH Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Nicholas De Wolfe

HMOL/03756/24 85 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FS Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Dr Nandan Koppiker

HMOL/03764/24 66 Mandela Close, London, NW10 8BG Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Ms Harsha Patel

HMOL/03766/24 60 Lodore Gardens, London, NW9 0DN Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Subramaniam Shanmugarajah

HMOL/03768/24 Flat 29, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 227/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Shaurya Gupta

HMOL/03769/24 First Floor Rear and Second Floor, 42 Windsor Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9AWSelective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Mohammed Alibrahim

HMOL/03771/24 31 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9BX Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Bharat Bhagani

HMOL/03772/24 6 Mount Stewart Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0JP Selective  3 127/05/202929/04/2024 Miss Romeico Beharry

HMOL/03773/24 37 Ballogie Avenue, London, NW10 1SU Mandatory  3 6 927/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Vishram Valji Arjan Bhanderi

HMOL/03776/24 9 Brampton Grove, Wembley, HA9 9QX Selective  1 227/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Pragna Shah

HMOL/03779/24 Flat 1, 84 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Nick Maryland Investment CorporationKing

HMOL/03780/24 Flat 2, 84 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Nick King

HMOL/03781/24 Flat 5, 84 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Nick King

HMOL/03782/24 Flat 6, 84 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Nick King

HMOL/03783/24 Flat 7, 84 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Nick King

HMOL/03784/24 Flat 8, 84 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Nick Maryland Investment CorporationKing

HMOL/03786/24 Flat 9, 84 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Nick King

HMOL/03791/24 Ground Floor Flat, 58 St Gabriels Road, London, NW2 4SA Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Shruti Malani Krishnan

HMOL/03793/24 75 Woodgrange Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0XG Selective  3 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Dilip Shah

HMOL/03794/24 86A Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QU Additional  1 4 427/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Amin Hankin

HMOL/03795/24 135D Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EN Additional  1 3 527/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Amin Hankin

HMOL/03921/24 11 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XA Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Dias Wincey

HMOL/03922/24 15 Holland Road, Wembley, HA0 4RH Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Kiran Akhya LimitedNandha

HMOL/03924/24 Apartment 6, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/03929/24 9B Court Parade, East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3HY Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/02385/24 The Strata, 53 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PG Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Gurpal Sathi

HMOL/03733/24 7 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0RZ Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr David Graham

HMOL/03734/24 8 Teignmouth Lodge, 27 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4ED Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr David Dodds

HMOL/03735/24 80 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EA Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Khing Su Su Lwin

HMOL/03736/24 5 Hargood Close, Harrow, HA3 0TY Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Virginia Read

HMOL/03739/24 38 Beatrice Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EH Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Jorge Mansuklal

HMOL/03740/24 80 Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NP Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Jayanti Patel

HMOL/02899/24 51 Bamford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NA Selective  2 127/05/202929/04/2024 Ms Margaret Zergui

HMOL/02938/24 36B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AY Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr J. Halliday

HMOL/02952/24 28A Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5DA Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Adrian Farrell

HMOL/03088/24 105 Anson Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4AE Selective  1 113/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Steven Tangri

HMOL/03090/24 8B Dagmar Gardens, London, NW10 5RJ Selective  1 113/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Ramesh  Vekaria

HMOL/03097/24 129 Uxendon Hill, Wembley, HA9 9SH Selective  2 113/05/202929/04/2024 Mrs Stella Newman

HMOL/03137/24 15 JUBILEE COURT, Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QW Selective  1 113/05/202929/04/2024 Ms Penelope Franklin

HMOL/03115/24 110B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JX Selective  1 127/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Amin Hankin

HMOL/03116/24 Flat 89, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 213/05/202929/04/2024
HMOL/03109/24 Flat A, 316-318 High Road, London, NW10 2EN Selective  1 113/05/202929/04/2024 Mr Kamlesh  Motiram

HMOL/04134/24 26 Lantern Close, Wembley, HA0 2JT Selective  1 101/07/202930/04/2024 Mr Paul Crane

HMOL/02038/15 15 Garnet Road, London, NW10 9HX Selective  3 1 103/06/202930/04/2024 Mr Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/03692/24 14 Kestrel Close, London, NW10 8TL Selective  1 127/05/202901/05/2024 Mr John Hooper

HMOL/04419/24 Flat 8, 105-109 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RG Selective  1 103/06/202902/05/2024 Ms Annabel Morgan

HMOL/04438/24 79 Old Kenton Lane, London, NW9 9NH Selective  1 103/06/202902/05/2024 Mr Joseph Feesiong Chan Kam Fai

HMOL/04458/24 17 LOXLEY HOUSE, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  1 103/06/202902/05/2024 Mr Srinivasa Rao Surineni

HMOL/04481/24 18 Chatsworth Court, 241 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RZSelective  2 103/06/202903/05/2024 Ms Obiaku Akwiwu-Nwadike

HMOL/04547/24 94 College Road, London, NW10 5HL Selective  2 103/06/202903/05/2024 Mrs Helen O'Brien

HMOL/04560/24 63A Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SA Selective  1 203/06/202903/05/2024 Mr Jethalal Vekariya

HMOL/04566/24 226C The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TZ Selective  2 103/06/202903/05/2024 Ms Reshma Vekaria

HMOL/04562/24 19C Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EB Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Ms Zhong Cong

HMOL/04563/24 Flat 29, Smith House, Matthews Close, Wembley, HA9 8FD Selective  7 109/12/202606/05/2024 Mrs Rinu Raja

HMOL/04557/24 60 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Dr Bhavesh Limbani

HMOL/04558/24 10 Shakespeare Drive, Harrow, HA3 9TW Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Imran Akhtar

HMOL/04559/24 128 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Ramia Patel

HMOL/04548/24 25 Parkfield Road, London, NW10 2BG Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Ms Belinda Birch

HMOL/04549/24 16 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JF Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Bertram Subramaniam

HMOL/04552/24 108 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8LY Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Tarjani Patel

HMOL/04541/24 26 Aylesbury Street, London, NW10 0AS Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Shailesh Bhudia

HMOL/04544/24 1 WILLOWS TERRACE, Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PT Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Miss Urmila Varsani

HMOL/04569/24 85 Carmel Court, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JG Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Antony Colman

HMOL/04576/24 71 Manor Farm Road, Wembley, HA0 1BN Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Vishal Shah

HMOL/04577/24 116 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DP Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Paras Gorasia

HMOL/04578/24 24A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/04579/24 GROUND FLOOR FLAT, 71 Manor Farm Road, Wembley, HA0 1BN Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Vishal Shah

HMOL/04580/24 80A Woodside Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1UY Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Chirag Purohit

HMOL/04581/24 First Floor Flat, 71 Manor Farm Road, Wembley, HA0 1BN Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Vishal Shah

HMOL/04582/24 1 BLUNHAM COURT, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JN Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Michie Morrison

HMOL/04486/24 Studio 4, 44 Station Approach, Wembley, HA0 2LA Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Wahab Ahmed

HMOL/04488/24 20 Carlyon Close, Wembley, HA0 1HR Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Diane Fernando

HMOL/04492/24 Flat 113, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Dr Nihad Tamimi

HMOL/04494/24 80 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AU Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Tina Bisci

HMOL/04496/24 198 Church Lane, London, NW9 8SP Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Patrick Keary

HMOL/04499/24 53 Robson Avenue, London, NW10 3SZ Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Oliver Drew

HMOL/04501/24 4 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Michael Parfitt

HMOL/04504/24 160 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BZ Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Gauri Patel

HMOL/04508/24 20 Wilson Close, Wembley, HA9 9ST Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Vikisha Vekaria

HMOL/04513/24 2, FOUNDRY COURT 49A Brownlow Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9QSSelective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Baljinder Gill

HMOL/04514/24 15 Leith Close, London, NW9 8DE Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Paresh Hirani

HMOL/04517/24 27 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8PP Mandatory  3 11 2003/06/202906/05/2024 Fahim Zazy

HMOL/04520/24 47D Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TT Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Ms Louise  Kingsley

HMOL/04522/24 88 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PR Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 PHIL LEONARD

HMOL/04525/24 57 Fulwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LS Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr John Joseph Felix

HMOL/04526/24 13 Roe End, London, NW9 9BL Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Ajay Bathija

HMOL/04527/24 53, Windmill Court, Mapesbury Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4JH Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Vijay Siani

HMOL/04533/24 50 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AS Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Gurdas Kewalram Israni

HMOL/04536/24 16 Grove Crescent, London, NW9 0LP Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Arumugam Bramananthan

HMOL/04537/24 3 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 203/06/202906/05/2024 Mr David Simper

HMOL/04459/24 35 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Michael Parfitt

HMOL/04461/24 12 Hadleigh Court, 245 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RY Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Karl Parkinson

HMOL/04466/24 123 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7TA Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Shahaid Rashid

HMOL/04469/24 12B Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LH Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Mitesh Patel

HMOL/04470/24 9A Court Parade, East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3HY Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Sunil  Badiani

HMOL/04471/24 38A Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Ms Deborah Coates

HMOL/04473/24 36 The Grove, London, NW9 0TN Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Miss Hasmita Hirani

HMOL/04457/24 38A Elms Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2RS Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Mitesh  Patel

HMOL/04450/24 42A Meadow Way, Wembley, HA9 7LG Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Rishi Lakhani

HMOL/04451/24 64 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Kishan Hirani

HMOL/04452/24 53 Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QU Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Ms Rajvi Patel

HMOL/04443/24 20 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Mohammad Tahir Naseem

HMOL/04445/24 12 Erin Court, 94 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QA Selective  5 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Jatin Laxman

HMOL/04439/24 81 Woodstock Road, Wembley, HA0 4HQ Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Urmila Patel

HMOL/04434/24 110A Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BE Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Babulal Shah

HMOL/04435/24 Garden Flat, 48 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QP Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Jignesh Madani

HMOL/04436/24 91 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TQ Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Hiten Patel

HMOL/04429/24 42 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Kirtikumar Lathia

HMOL/04432/24 88 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BE Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Babulal Shah

HMOL/04425/24 97 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BE Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Babulal Shah

HMOL/04422/24 14 Highcroft Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1TG Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Chandrika Patel

HMOL/04663/24 19 Artisan Mews, Warfield Road, London, NW10 5GL Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Timothy Davies

HMOL/04639/24 19 Grand Union Heights, Northwick Road, Wembley, HA0 1LB Selective  5 110/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Mary Tapp

HMOL/04614/24 4 Coniston Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8SD Selective  2 110/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Vijay Vagher

HMOL/04620/24 132 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9XF Selective  2 110/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Reeya Ranmal

HMOL/04629/24 58 Rainborough Close, London, NW10 0TR Selective  3 110/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Damon Peddar

HMOL/04180/24 26 Highcroft Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1TG Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024
HMOL/04157/24 290C Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HH Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Kevork Demirdjian

HMOL/04164/24 290D Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HH Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Kevork Demirdjian

HMOL/04167/24 33 Sylvia Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6HR Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Sejal Patel

HMOL/04172/24 9 Cedar Lodge, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UL Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Paul Waugh

HMOL/04175/24 15 Gabrielle Close, Wembley, HA9 8LP Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Rev Gabriel Kanter-Webber

HMOL/04067/24 4 South Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9PG Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Subramaniam Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/04068/24 40 Kinloch Drive, London, NW9 7LH Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Dinesh Dabasia

HMOL/04069/24 164 De Havilland Road, Edgware, HA8 5QB Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Ms Anupa Shah

HMOL/04070/24 20B Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Selective  1 203/06/202906/05/2024 Mr James Cohen

HMOL/04071/24 135 Church Lane, London, NW9 8JX Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Amin Kefel

HMOL/04060/24 10 Fairfields Crescent, London, NW9 0PS Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Zaid Alkatib

HMOL/04074/24 79B Stag Lane, Edgware, HA8 5LJ Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Bharat V Kerai

HMOL/04075/24 10B Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JS Selective  2 104/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Jayanti Sojitra

HMOL/04051/24 57 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TF Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Ms Deepa Shah

HMOL/17170/18 14A Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PS Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/09859/23 87B Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Selective  1 124/12/202806/05/2024 Mr Terrence Miles

HMOL/04400/24 6 Valley Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4EA Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Miss Lorna Yvonne Drummond

HMOL/04403/24 17 Perkin Close, Wembley, HA0 2LY Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Ms Samantha Campbell

HMOL/04337/24 170 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AR Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Ratilal Patel

HMOL/04338/24 Apartment 24, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/04339/24 27 Bellamy House, Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UT Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Seema Patel

HMOL/04340/24 24 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AR Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Linda Kerrigan

HMOL/04341/24 38 Churchill Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AY Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr James Mcandrew

HMOL/04317/24 43 Dagmar Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DG Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Zoubida AL MUSTAKILLAH TELEVISION LTDHamdi

HMOL/04318/24 36 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Alok Agarwal

HMOL/04319/24 1 Pipers Green, London, NW9 8UH Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Hiren Delvadia

HMOL/04320/24 3A Slough Lane, London, NW9 8QN Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Miss Olubumi Theophilus

HMOL/04322/24 1 Westwood Court, Homefield Road, Wembley, HA0 2FF Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Jaydev Gunvantray Dhinoja

HMOL/04324/24 123A Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BH Mandatory  1 5 503/06/202906/05/2024 Miss Samanta Tejera Andreu

HMOL/04327/24 37 Wykeham Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RY Selective  2 203/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Mikesh Patel

HMOL/04328/24 14 Second Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QF Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Ms Kajal Patel

HMOL/04329/24 29 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UR Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/04330/24 39B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AJ Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Ms Judith Perle

HMOL/04331/24 68 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DF Selective  2 203/06/202906/05/2024 Ms Madina  Mosafakhan

HMOL/04333/24 17 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XA Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Ann Goldsworthy

HMOL/04335/24 Apartment 23, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/04405/24 15 Second Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QF Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Truna Patel

HMOL/04407/24 1 Bruce House, 195 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UN Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Ashish Chaudhari

HMOL/04408/24 21 Magnolia Court, Harrow, HA3 9UB Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Ping Kwok

HMOL/04409/24 1 Vane Close, Harrow, HA3 9XD Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Aneka Grover

HMOL/04231/24 17A Torbay Road, London, NW6 7DX Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Katharine Le Van

HMOL/04220/24 27 Mardale Drive, London, NW9 0RX Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Anjul Shah

HMOL/04221/24 154 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1RU Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Mohammad Mir

HMOL/04222/24 6, MAPESHILL PLACE, Willesden Lane, Cricklewood, London, NW2 5LASelective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr John Gallen

HMOL/04225/24 2 Rosemead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EE Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/04227/24 66 Sunleigh Road, Wembley, HA0 4LR Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Rishi Patel

HMOL/04228/24 4 SUNLEIGH COURT, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 4PH Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Ashvin Patel

HMOL/04210/24 59 The Croft, Wembley, HA0 3EG Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Ms Sweta Purohit

HMOL/04211/24 18 Sunnydene Lodge, Sunnydene Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1AT Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Dr Derek Coffman

HMOL/04213/24 22 Loxley House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Shenila Rajabali

HMOL/04214/24 20 KENWOOD COURT, Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 9AB Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Andrew Coates

HMOL/04194/24 14A Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XL Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Henrietta Blyth

HMOL/04198/24 115 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DE Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Rajesh Patel

HMOL/04199/24 38 Eskdale Close, Wembley, HA9 8XB Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Seema Patel

HMOL/04200/24 11 Crown Green Mews, Pellatt Road, Wembley, HA9 8FB Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Sandeep Mayor

HMOL/04203/24 7 Magnolia Court, Harrow, HA3 9UB Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Ms Rama Kulkarni-Padhye

HMOL/04207/24 16 Crediton Road, London, NW10 3DU Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Ms Arun Aulakh

HMOL/04234/24 7 West End Close, London, NW10 8LP Selective  4 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Dionne Usherwood

HMOL/04235/24 105 Church Drive, London, NW9 8DP Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Arun Jesani

HMOL/04238/24 36D Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AY Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Helen Coopland

HMOL/04263/24 40 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Maria Kadherbhai

HMOL/04264/24 124A Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9BX Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Manuel De Souza

HMOL/04266/24 100 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Manuel De Souza

HMOL/04268/24 10, PARK COURT, Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SQ Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Manuel De Souza

HMOL/04270/24 42 The Dene, Wembley, HA9 7QS Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Nilanthi  Amaratunga

HMOL/04240/24 12 Rosemead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EE Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/04241/24 Flat 142, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 L&Q PRS Co Limited

HMOL/04242/24 18 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Philip Sutton

HMOL/04244/24 Apartment 22, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/04245/24 66 Hawkins Road, London, NW10 9DF Selective  1 203/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs LILLIAN ALLEN

HMOL/04246/24 12A Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LH Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Tauran Patel

HMOL/04250/24 123 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TQ Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Rajesh Patel

HMOL/04251/24 4 Gloucester Close, London, NW10 8EG Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/04252/24 29 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RQ Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/04254/24 25 Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BB Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Christopher Radakin

HMOL/04255/24 148 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr KIRTESH SHAH

HMOL/04256/24 24 Farrans Court, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Philip Popeck

HMOL/04286/24 Flat 141, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024
HMOL/04275/24 22 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AX Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Steven Salter

HMOL/04280/24 38 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Hasmukhkant Badiani

HMOL/04281/24 Flat 41, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Romanda Hothi

HMOL/04289/24 Flat 140, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 L&Q PRS Co Limited

HMOL/04291/24 45A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SP Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/04292/24 Flat 3, 2 Charteris Road, London, NW6 7ET Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Miss Saska Graville

HMOL/04295/24 58 St Andrews Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2QD Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/04304/24 Flat D, 409 High Road, London, NW10 2JN Selective  2 203/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/04306/24 46 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr John Hooper

HMOL/04346/24 36 Magnolia Court, Harrow, HA3 9UB Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Narendra Patel

HMOL/04353/24 105 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Tanil Shah

HMOL/04357/24 62 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QB Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Meghbai Manji

HMOL/04358/24 101 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Sandeep Aggarwal

HMOL/04360/24 91 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HG Selective  3 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Shamir Malviya

HMOL/04361/24 90 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Murji Varsani

HMOL/04362/24 59 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  4 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/04363/24 73 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PW Selective  1 203/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Kiriakula Nalbadidu

HMOL/04375/24 3B Braemar Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QW Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Saciciant Bagoandas

HMOL/04383/24 89 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SQ Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Nadeem Malik

HMOL/04385/24 429A Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0XY Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Ravindra Fofaria

HMOL/04390/24 35 Woodstock Road, Wembley, HA0 4HQ Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Manbai  Varsani

HMOL/04394/24 22, LOWRY LODGE, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EA Selective  1 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Mradula Chauhan

HMOL/04396/24 5 Curzon Crescent, London, NW10 9SB Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mr Dias  Wincey

HMOL/04398/24 6B Heber Road, London, NW2 6AA Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Shital Patel

HMOL/08986/23 126 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PR Mandatory  3 6 703/06/202906/05/2024 Ms May Wing Yee Lau

HMOL/10949/23 88C Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QY Selective  1 121/01/202906/05/2024 Treebond ltd

HMOL/07941/18 45 Park View Road, London, NW10 1AJ Selective  2 103/06/202906/05/2024 Mrs Veenan Khatri

HMOL/04703/24 58 Thirlmere Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8RE Selective  2 110/06/202907/05/2024 Mr Pankaj Gorsia

HMOL/04696/24 FLAT 1, 44 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QR Selective  3 110/06/202907/05/2024 Mrs Hyacynth Peddar

HMOL/04700/24 79C Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  1 210/06/202907/05/2024 Mr Sunil Patel

HMOL/04701/24 68B Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LB Selective  2 110/06/202907/05/2024 Mrs Hyacynth Peddar

HMOL/04678/24 FLAT 2, 44 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QR Selective  3 110/06/202907/05/2024 Mrs Hyacynth Peddar

HMOL/04296/24 Flat 17, Graham Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FG Selective  6 104/06/202907/05/2024 Mr Kenneth Pang

HMOL/04261/24 37 WINDERMERE COURT, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SL Selective  1 104/06/202907/05/2024 Mrs Lorna Acikalin

HMOL/04233/24 3 Hill Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2RZ Selective  1 104/06/202907/05/2024
HMOL/04336/24 17C Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Selective  2 104/06/202907/05/2024 Mrs Hasmukhi Parekh

HMOL/04076/24 81 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FS Selective  1 104/06/202907/05/2024 Dr Deya Dafashy

HMOL/04651/24 234C High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  3 110/06/202907/05/2024 Mr Damon Peddar

HMOL/04657/24 26B Station Approach, Wembley, HA0 2LA Selective  3 110/06/202907/05/2024 Mr Damon Peddar

HMOL/04668/24 1A Glynfield Road, London, NW10 9JY Selective  2 110/06/202907/05/2024 Mrs Hyacynth Peddar

HMOL/04675/24 125 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0DA Selective  2 110/06/202907/05/2024 Mr Sandeep Rai

HMOL/04437/24 24 Linden Lawns, Wembley, HA9 8BA Selective  1 104/06/202907/05/2024
HMOL/04440/24 3 Marlow Court, 221 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PS Selective  1 104/06/202907/05/2024 Mr Jonathan Darby

HMOL/04441/24 21 Brampton Grove, Wembley, HA9 9QX Selective  2 104/06/202907/05/2024 Dr Oliparambil Ashokkumar

HMOL/04446/24 22 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  2 104/06/202907/05/2024 Mrs Mei Yee Anita Tong

HMOL/04447/24 99 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TN Selective  1 104/06/202907/05/2024 Mr Kelvin Walker

HMOL/04444/24 9 Grenfell Gardens, Harrow, HA3 0QZ Selective  2 104/06/202907/05/2024 Mr Phlilip Genender

HMOL/04465/24 32B St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LB Selective  1 204/06/202907/05/2024 Mr Richard Davis

HMOL/04545/24 8 Rusper Close, London, NW2 6QS Selective  1 104/06/202907/05/2024 Rev Margaret Engler

HMOL/04762/24 Bedsit C, 116 Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TX Selective  2 110/06/202909/05/2024 Mr Damon Peddar

HMOL/04800/24 FLAT 6, 8 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  3 110/06/202909/05/2024 Mrs Marilyn Setti

HMOL/04870/24 12A Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XE Selective  3 110/06/202910/05/2024 Ms Claire Lyons

HMOL/04888/24 31 Old Kenton Lane, London, NW9 9ND Selective  2 110/06/202910/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/04894/24 533A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EG Selective  1 110/06/202910/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/06549/18 29B Streatley Road, London, NW6 7LT Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Jason Barnes

HMOL/04896/24 10 Opal House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FB Selective  3 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Hiren Joshi

HMOL/04899/24 8 Fernwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HF Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Shailesh Sedani

HMOL/04900/24 37 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Sanjeev Sadh

HMOL/04902/24 49 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Theresa Endeley Cotton

HMOL/04903/24 93 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DQ Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Andrew Silver

HMOL/04889/24 58 Lilburne Walk, London, NW10 0TN Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Ms Michaela Goeske

HMOL/04882/24 16 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RJ Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Nitin Khatri

HMOL/04885/24 87A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Adel  Bentaleb

HMOL/04886/24 14 FIELDVIEW COURT, Fryent Close, London, NW9 9SD Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Ajay Bathija

HMOL/04878/24 20 Old Kenton Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9NA Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Ramji Naran Kanbi

HMOL/04879/24 20 Crabtree Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LP Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Manish Rawal

HMOL/04880/24 7 MULBERRY COURT, Elgar Avenue, London, NW10 8PH Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr HASIB PATEL

HMOL/04891/24 95B Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AN Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Dave Percival

HMOL/04906/24 1 Princes Close, London, NW9 9QT Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Karl Edwards

HMOL/04907/24 147 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8PU Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Asvin Hirani

HMOL/04908/24 58 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1JD Selective  5 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Naran Mepani

HMOL/04909/24 119 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  5 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Fu Sang Philip Wong

HMOL/04913/24 14A Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LH Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr David Culverhouse

HMOL/04915/24 124 Farm Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4UX Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Kirtikumar Velani

HMOL/04916/24 31 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TL Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Sangaralingam Baskarathasan

HMOL/04917/24 407 Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Miss Amy Telling

HMOL/04919/24 101 Lindsay Drive, Harrow, HA3 0TH Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Priya Kerai

HMOL/04920/24 34B St Margarets Road, London, NW10 5PX Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Ms Heidi Lightfoot

HMOL/04921/24 50 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Vijay Patel

HMOL/04922/24 14 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9BZ Selective  3 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Robert Clayton

HMOL/04923/24 37 Wotton Road, London, NW2 6PU Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Julie O'Sullivan

HMOL/04869/24 62 Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SN Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Dimple Patel

HMOL/04871/24 29 Bell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HE Selective  4 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Jo Mieszkowski

HMOL/04872/24 50 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Wendy Steele

HMOL/04874/24 35 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9RD Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Hashmukh Patel

HMOL/04876/24 225 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NL Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Jason Solanki

HMOL/04865/24 30 West Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RS Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Sujay Patel

HMOL/04853/24 39 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TT Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Dr Ammara Aziz Choudry

HMOL/04859/24 111 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QZ Selective  4 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Maria Bellacosa

HMOL/04860/24 46 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/04861/24 14 Woodgrange Mansions, Woodgrange Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0XJ Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Sonia Stojanovic

HMOL/04855/24 41 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NU Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Manish Rawal

HMOL/04856/24 8 Parkfield Road, London, NW10 2BJ Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Ms Selina Birch

HMOL/04857/24 4 Abbey Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LL Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Yoganathan Sanjayan

HMOL/04850/24 Flat 1, 71 Woodside Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1UP Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Rajini Murali

HMOL/04851/24 Flat 3, 301 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QQ Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Sunny Popat

HMOL/04835/24 7 Brentvale Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NE Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Melwin Rodrigues

HMOL/04838/24 103 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HA Selective  2 210/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Anita Gajiparia

HMOL/04839/24 37 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QJ Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Sanjay Bathija

HMOL/04845/24 5 Goodwood Court, Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7DJ Selective  3 110/06/202913/05/2024 Ms Aneeka Degun

HMOL/04846/24 168 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QA Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Adobi Nwapa

HMOL/04804/24 1A Victor Grove, Wembley, HA0 4JJ Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Manish Rawal

HMOL/04788/24 Flat 1, 12 Sudbury Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2LZ Selective  2 210/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Pinalben BhupendrakumarNayee

HMOL/04789/24 21 Bristol Walk, London, NW6 5FH Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Viacheslav Makarenko

HMOL/04793/24 548A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HH Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Williiam McGowan

HMOL/04795/24 93 Scott Road, Edgware, HA8 5QR Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Bhaskar Patil

HMOL/04797/24 71 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JG Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Sangaralingam Baskarathasan

HMOL/04798/24 37 Essoldo Way, Edgware, HA8 5NU Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Vanisha Patel

HMOL/04799/24 75 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DH Selective  3 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Bhavin Khatri

HMOL/04763/24 Flat 5, Nicholas Court, 56A Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BH Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Eliar Properties Ltd

HMOL/04764/24 26 Newland Court, 81 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9LZ Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Dr Sonia Sassoon

HMOL/04765/24 Bedsit D, 116 Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TX Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Damon Peddar

HMOL/04767/24 9 Hadleigh Court, 245 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RY Selective  4 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Filippo Benito Ricagni

HMOL/04770/24 8 NORMAN COURT, Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/04771/24 6 Glenwood Grove, London, NW9 8HJ Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Dr Shane Zaidi

HMOL/04779/24 Flat 2, 632 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HN Selective  3 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Perry Linch

HMOL/04780/24 6 NORMAN COURT, Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/04783/24 Flat 63, Marquess House, 7 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GZ Selective  1 210/06/202913/05/2024 Dr Moshir Jacob

HMOL/04785/24 30 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BN Selective  3 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Manish Rawal

HMOL/04761/24 171 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6LA Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/04774/24 7 NORMAN COURT, Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/04777/24 Ground Floor Flat, 27 Chatsworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BE Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Mark Tinker

HMOL/04811/24 5 NORMAN COURT, Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/04812/24 117B Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BH Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Brook Stockbridge

HMOL/04814/24 19 Magnolia Court, Kenton Harrow, HA3 9UB Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Kamal Patel

HMOL/04816/24 46 Cecil Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EA Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Prataprai Vrajlal Mehta

HMOL/04817/24 46 College Road, Wembley, HA9 8RJ Selective  2 210/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Binal Vijay Shah

HMOL/04818/24 459B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DY Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/04819/24 4 Leith Close, London, NW9 8DE Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Kultip Gill

HMOL/04820/24 115 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9UE Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Kennedy Sabapathy

HMOL/04821/24 14B Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Ms Karolina Shobha Handa

HMOL/04824/24 49 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BX Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Miss Dani Jorda

HMOL/04825/24 51E Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  3 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Sejal Patel

HMOL/04826/24 92 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BE Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Krishna Bahadur Chhetri

HMOL/04828/24 28 Dunster Drive, London, NW9 8EJ Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Bimal Gurung

HMOL/04829/24 Flat 28, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GS Selective  9 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Yau On Wai

HMOL/04832/24 141 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QZ Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Kiran Islania

HMOL/04680/24 85A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  2 210/06/202913/05/2024 Adel Bentaleb

HMOL/04681/24 26 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7QW Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Nilanthi Amaratunga

HMOL/04686/24 2 Kinian Court, 88 Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SP Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Miss Nital Dama

HMOL/04692/24 18A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4EL Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Phil Leonard

HMOL/04677/24 136 De Havilland Road, Edgware, HA8 5QB Selective  3 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Mukesh Mistry

HMOL/04702/24 22 Marnham Court, 665 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2HD Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Maha Al-attar

HMOL/04697/24 24A Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LH Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Lalji Varsani

HMOL/04698/24 93A Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AN Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Dave Percival

HMOL/04713/24 3A Station Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2LB Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr John Nagle

HMOL/04717/24 91 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JG Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Ushma  Mehta

HMOL/04719/24 46 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Ramnik  Bhudia

HMOL/04726/24 9 Gloucester Close, London, NW10 8EG Selective  3 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/04727/24 57 Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SW Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Hasmukh Patel

HMOL/04729/24 79A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UT Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Ms Maria  B. Mateus Guerra

HMOL/04730/24 15 Palm Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BQ Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Miss Saijal Patel

HMOL/04731/24 21H Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Atul Patel

HMOL/04733/24 901 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7DR Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Miss Cynthia Cheng

HMOL/04734/24 40A Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LL Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Ramila Patel

HMOL/04735/24 26 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 210/06/202913/05/2024 Ms Hannah Birkett

HMOL/04736/24 1 MARLEN COURT, Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UB Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Shantilal Varsani

HMOL/04737/24 425B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DT Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Howar Cloke

HMOL/04738/24 155 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Ambrose Pang

HMOL/04739/24 49 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JP Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Ganapati Natarajan

HMOL/04740/24 24A Braemar Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QN Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Stephen Poulton

HMOL/04742/24 48 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JQ Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr A I MIRZA

HMOL/04747/24 4 Kenwood Court, Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 9AB Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Miss Hansha Patel

HMOL/04750/24 FLAT 6, 15 Homefield Road, Wembley, HA0 2NL Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Steven Salter

HMOL/04751/24 9 Stonebridge Way, Wembley, HA9 6NR Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/04752/24 11 Walton Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8NH Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Vivien Metliss

HMOL/04753/24 26 BELLAMY HOUSE, Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UT Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Ravji Sengani

HMOL/00781/19 50 Queenscourt, Wembley, HA9 7QU Mandatory  2 5 510/06/202913/05/2024 Dr Sundaramani Balamani Kumari

HMOL/05023/24 9 Westly Court, Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EL Selective  1 117/06/202913/05/2024 Karl Parkinson

HMOL/04974/24 15 The Croft, Wembley, HA0 3EQ Selective  2 117/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Nikunj Intwala

HMOL/04543/24 51 Rydal Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8SA Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Raj Gupta

HMOL/04561/24 10A, Kathleen Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JH Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Gaurangi Mahendra Jani

HMOL/04565/24 10, Kathleen Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JH Selective  3 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Gaurangi Mahendra Jani

HMOL/04583/24 3 Sanellan Court, 1 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HX Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Ms Joanna Brown

HMOL/04584/24 1B Mitchell Way, London, NW10 0PT Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Ms Dina Mistry

HMOL/04585/24 First Floor Flat, 148 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1UE Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Vipin Shah

HMOL/04586/24 94 Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BT Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Nitinkumar Purohit

HMOL/04587/24 First Floor Flat, 150 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1UE Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Vipin Shah

HMOL/04588/24 88 Village Way, London, NW10 0LL Selective  3 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Jadva Vekaria

HMOL/04589/24 33A Kenmere Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1TD Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Vipin Shah

HMOL/04590/24 3 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HP Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Nitinkumar Purohit

HMOL/04591/24 90 Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RB Selective  3 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Sanjai Devji Kerai

HMOL/04592/24 57 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JG Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Nitinkumar Purohit

HMOL/04593/24 116 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TD Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Perkesh Halai

HMOL/04595/24 14B Crediton Road, London, NW10 3DU Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Jeremy Baum

HMOL/04540/24 15 Walton Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8NH Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Bhagavan Boyinapalli

HMOL/04523/24 7B Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PS Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Ms Yoke Peng Yuen

HMOL/04676/24 7 Walton Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8NH Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Ramesh  Bala Singh

HMOL/04669/24 34 Egerton Road, Wembley, HA0 4ES Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Yatish Patel

HMOL/04666/24 3 KINIAN COURT, Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SP Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Miss Nital Dama

HMOL/04667/24 69 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BG Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Brendan  Ethridge Hightower

HMOL/04659/24 Flat 45, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Ms Moshe Elias

HMOL/04660/24 13 Crundale Avenue, London, NW9 9PJ Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Howard  Cloke

HMOL/04650/24 95A Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AN Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Dave Percival

HMOL/04640/24 85B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  2 210/06/202913/05/2024 Adel Bentaleb

HMOL/04636/24 14 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PP Selective  4 110/06/202913/05/2024 Miss Romeico Beharry

HMOL/04637/24 32 Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Akash Kapoor

HMOL/04638/24 6 Eton Grove, London, NW9 9LG Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Miss Anisha Patel

HMOL/04642/24 35 Leybourne Road, London, NW9 9QG Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Kanji Vekaria

HMOL/04618/24 97A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Rekha Mahbubani

HMOL/04646/24 Flat 43, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Arif Gul

HMOL/04630/24 51B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NJ Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Shafiq Jivraj

HMOL/04631/24 91 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QZ Selective  4 110/06/202913/05/2024 Miss Romeico Beharry

HMOL/04632/24 88 Valley Drive, London, NW9 9NS Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Kenton Estate Agents Ltd T/A Ellis & CoRomeico Beharry

HMOL/04623/24 68 Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Ms Jenna Kara

HMOL/04624/24 44A Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Sukhwinder Padda

HMOL/04625/24 67 Falcon Way, Harrow, HA3 0TW Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Shashi Padhra

HMOL/04627/24 10 College Road, Wembley, HA9 8RL Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Anthony McEvoy

HMOL/04615/24 64 Queensbury Road, Wembley, HA0 1NH Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Ms Sudharani Bolarum

HMOL/04613/24 Flat 23, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Thomas Gousgounis

HMOL/04597/24 26 Marlow Court, 221 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PS Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mrs Karen Pitch

HMOL/00396/19 24 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Mandatory  2 9 1610/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Ahmed Alshahib

HMOL/04410/24 10 Windrush Road, London, NW10 8NL Selective  3 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Michael Mahama

HMOL/04413/24 6 Westglade Court, Harrow, HA3 0XQ Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Vamshi Krishna Jakki

HMOL/04415/24 11 Vista Way, Harrow, HA3 0SP Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Gary Herrington

HMOL/04418/24 13 Croxden Close, Edgware, HA8 5PS Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Paresh Patel

HMOL/04404/24 98 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SJ Selective  1 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr TaraSingh Dhillon

HMOL/05399/24 17 St James Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4LH Selective  2 110/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Manish Rawal

HMOL/13607/16 24 St Michaels Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RX Mandatory  2 3 510/06/202913/05/2024 Mr Sameh Fahmy

HMOL/05033/24 32 Logan Road, Wembley, HA9 8PX Selective  2 117/06/202914/05/2024 Mr Faisal Syed

HMOL/05139/24 8 The Elms, 16 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8QJ Selective  1 117/06/202914/05/2024 Mr Mohammed Amjad HussainChowdhury

HMOL/05080/24 20 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YD Selective  1 117/06/202914/05/2024 Mrs Badannie Gee

HMOL/05166/24 Flat 11, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 117/06/202915/05/2024 Dr Rani Ramason

HMOL/05172/24 Flat 9, Scholars House, 36 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7GF Selective  5 117/06/202915/05/2024 Mr Alistair Stuart

HMOL/05179/24 7C Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PS Selective  1 117/06/202915/05/2024 Ms Elisa Celestino

HMOL/05224/24 1 Park Court, 325 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QR Selective  1 117/06/202915/05/2024 Mrs Punita Patel

HMOL/05210/24 116 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 117/06/202915/05/2024 Ajay Bathija

HMOL/05211/24 Flat 56, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  13 117/06/202915/05/2024 Mr Paul Chang

HMOL/05198/24 Flat C, 409 High Road, London, NW10 2JN Selective  1 217/06/202915/05/2024 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/05276/24 20 Chestnut Grove, Wembley, HA0 2LX Selective  2 117/06/202916/05/2024 Mr Velautham Sivanathan

HMOL/05403/24 5 Verney Street, London, NW10 0AY Selective  2 117/06/202916/05/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05405/24 6 Crundale Avenue, London, NW9 9PL Selective  2 124/06/202916/05/2024 Mr James McAndrew

HMOL/05406/24 FLAT 2, 29 Hoveden Road, London, NW2 3XE Selective  1 117/06/202916/05/2024 Mrs Annabel Wright

HMOL/05409/24 23 Birchwood Court, Edgware, HA8 5JE Selective  1 117/06/202916/05/2024 Mr Kishor Hirani

HMOL/05376/24 59B Donaldson Road, London, NW6 6NE Selective  2 217/06/202916/05/2024 David Cameron

HMOL/05365/24 48A Meadow Way, Wembley, HA9 7LG Selective  2 117/06/202916/05/2024 Mr Dinesh Kumar

HMOL/05398/24 57 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 117/06/202916/05/2024 Mr Ian Collier

HMOL/05415/24 13 Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SH Selective  2 117/06/202917/05/2024 Mr Lakhman Halai

HMOL/05421/24 Flat 152, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 117/06/202917/05/2024
HMOL/05417/24 50 Crundale Avenue, London, NW9 9PL Selective  2 117/06/202917/05/2024 Mr Alexander Czechowski

HMOL/05481/24 22A Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JG Selective  2 117/06/202917/05/2024 Mr James Lyons

HMOL/05476/24 4 PERRINS COURT, John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9PN Selective  1 117/06/202917/05/2024 Mr Sanjeev Sadh

HMOL/05458/24 7 Crabtree Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LW Selective  2 117/06/202917/05/2024 Mr Manish Rawal

HMOL/05462/24 3 NORMAN COURT, Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 117/06/202917/05/2024 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/05451/24 435B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DT Selective  1 117/06/202917/05/2024 Mr Clive Backhouse

HMOL/05486/24 130 Thirlmere Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8RF Selective  1 117/06/202917/05/2024 Mr Baldeep Birdy

HMOL/05495/24 20 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  2 124/06/202917/05/2024 Mr Ravi Rajdev

HMOL/05479/24 4 NORMAN COURT, Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 117/06/202917/05/2024 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/05496/24 95A Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HF Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Betty Lewis

HMOL/05497/24 9A Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BB Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Ms Danielle Monaghan

HMOL/05489/24 20B Berkhamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DT Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/05491/24 150 Church Lane, London, NW9 8SR Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Valji Vekaria

HMOL/05492/24 245A Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BQ Additional  2 4 517/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Arshad Chaudhary

HMOL/05493/24 55A Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4EB Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Dr CB Webb

HMOL/05452/24 11 Accadia, 1-3 Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8RP Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Pravinaben Shah

HMOL/05431/24 820A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 3DQ Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Che Kun Edwin Cheng

HMOL/05448/24 1A Wotton Road, London, NW2 6PU Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Stephen Dyde

HMOL/05449/24 27 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Hiral Mehta

HMOL/05443/24 11 Church Drive, London, NW9 8DN Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Nimeshkumar Mehta

HMOL/05444/24 31 Tennyson Road, London, NW6 7RT Selective  3 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Konstantin Batchkala

HMOL/05434/24 69E Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9UJ Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Miss Zheng Wei

HMOL/05435/24 11 Lantern Close, Wembley, HA0 2JT Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024
HMOL/05439/24 Flat 4, 17 Dennis Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AZ Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/05441/24 84 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3HF Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/05463/24 5 MASONS HOUSE, Valley Drive, London, NW9 9NQ Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Demos Philiastides

HMOL/05468/24 6 Acacia Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7JF Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Ketan Shingala

HMOL/05455/24 Flat 14, Holinger Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GF Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Manish Rawal

HMOL/05456/24 7 Haydon Close, London, NW9 0NR Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr James Mcandrew

HMOL/05473/24 66 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Ajay Bathija

HMOL/05482/24 Apartment 16, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/05419/24 5 Sylvester Court, Sylvester Road, Wembley, HA0 3AD Selective  3 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Christopher Jury

HMOL/05420/24 65 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1UD Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Ashok Shah

HMOL/05416/24 3 WYBORNE HOUSE, Wyborne Way, London, NW10 0TB Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Miss Tessa Fontaine

HMOL/05425/24 69 Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AY Selective  3 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Chunmei Liu

HMOL/04271/24 76B Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UL Selective  3 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Vasanti Gorsia

HMOL/10596/23 8A Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Mandatory  3 8 1412/06/202920/05/2024 Karamat Hussain

HMOL/05377/24 4 ASHWOOD COURT, 6 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HA Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Ms Jawaria Shaikh

HMOL/05379/24 4 Opal House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FB Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Rachel Chim

HMOL/05380/24 457A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DY Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05381/24 67 Redhill Drive, Edgware, HA8 5JL Selective  2 113/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Mukesh Nakrani

HMOL/05386/24 43 Bamford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NA Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Melwin Rodrigues

HMOL/05388/24 146A Church Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9NH Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Santokh Deol

HMOL/05389/24 27 The Gables, 85 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8DJ Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Ms Jawaria Noma Shaikh

HMOL/05391/24 15A Aberdeen Road, London, NW10 1LS Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Bernard Reifer

HMOL/05366/24 13, Cygnet Close, Kingfisher Way, Neasden, London, NW10 8TP Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Shashikant Khatri

HMOL/05367/24 Apartment 17, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/05368/24 15A Pember Road, London, NW10 5LR Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Christian Frenza

HMOL/05369/24 76A Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3UA Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Michael McCombe

HMOL/05370/24 22A Berkhamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DT Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mohamed Elhachmi Hamdi

HMOL/05373/24 Studio Flat 6, 15 Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Selective  3 117/06/202920/05/2024 Amish Badiani

HMOL/05363/24 4 Fieldview Court, Fryent Close, London, NW9 9SD Selective  3 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Gunvant Desai

HMOL/05325/24 41C Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TA Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Ms Emanuela Rogeva

HMOL/05337/24 6 St Annes Court, 123 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RG Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Reshma Patel

HMOL/05339/24 14 Shorts Croft, London, NW9 9AN Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Linda Evans

HMOL/05343/24 Flat 49, Celeste House, 4 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1PX Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024
HMOL/05344/24 125B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HA Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Stephen McNulty

HMOL/05345/24 113A Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AN Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Dipak Vekaria

HMOL/05347/24 807 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  11 117/06/202920/05/2024 Dr Krishnapillai Balasubramaniam

HMOL/05277/24 18 Marlow Court, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PS Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Santokh Deol

HMOL/05279/24 47B Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/05215/24 21 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Mandatory  3 5 517/06/202920/05/2024 Miss Celia Maria Cardoso

HMOL/05275/24 20B Belton Road, London, NW2 5PE Selective  2 217/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Razina  Asif

HMOL/05294/24 19 Aylesbury Street, Neasden, London, NW10 0AR Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Hitesh Khatri

HMOL/05283/24 58 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RF Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Ashvin Patel

HMOL/05285/24 429B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DT Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05286/24 24 Fulwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LT Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Maala Suthakaran

HMOL/05305/24 Flat 1, Nicholas Court, 56A Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BH Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Alon Shamir

HMOL/05310/24 503D Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EG Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05226/24 328A High Road, London, NW10 2EN Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Jasubai Patel

HMOL/05227/24 371A High Road, London, NW10 2JR Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Jasubai Patel

HMOL/05220/24 326A High Road, London, NW10 2EN Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Miss Kalpna Patel

HMOL/05221/24 39 Woodhill Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0LU Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Jaymil Bhudia

HMOL/05217/24 72 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XB Selective  3 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Hitesh Patel

HMOL/05231/24 Flat 7, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  13 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Kajal Thakkar

HMOL/05232/24 37 Sunleigh Road, Wembley, HA0 4LS Mandatory  2 5 517/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Dipenkumar Patel

HMOL/05235/24 49 Linden Avenue, London, NW10 5RA Selective  3 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Daniel Rawsterne

HMOL/05237/24 27 Basing Hill, Wembley, HA9 9QS Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Eamonn Byrne

HMOL/05239/24 62 Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TB Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Ketan Kotecha

HMOL/05240/24 12 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QJ Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Dr Rajini Mahendran

HMOL/05242/24 48B Essex Road, London, NW10 9PD Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Vijay Siani

HMOL/05244/24 38B Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Mandatory  3 3 617/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Martin Mcguanr

HMOL/05245/24 252 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JT Additional  2 3 417/06/202920/05/2024 Chandu Patel

HMOL/05247/24 Flat 3, 16 Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EG Selective  2 217/06/202920/05/2024 Dr Ziyang Chen

HMOL/05249/24 57 MAPES HOUSE, Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TR Mandatory  2 3 517/06/202920/05/2024 Whiteway Homes Ltd

HMOL/05251/24 51 Fulwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LS Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Hassim Hazoor

HMOL/05252/24 13 Newton Road, London, NW2 6PS Selective  1 217/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/05253/24 5 Cherry Close, Wembley, HA0 2FL Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Ajaykumar Patel

HMOL/05255/24 1 Ashley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8NP Additional  2 3 517/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Vijay Mukhawala

HMOL/05256/24 7A HEATHER PARK PARADE, Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SL Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Prafulba Patel

HMOL/05257/24 177B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Dinesh Patel

HMOL/05258/24 53 Redhill Drive, Edgware, HA8 5JL Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Mukesh Nakrani

HMOL/05259/24 21 Octave House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RH Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Antonio Antoniou

HMOL/05261/24 Flat 13, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Additional  1 3 517/06/202920/05/2024 Ms Ying ZHANG

HMOL/05263/24 Flat 1, 11 Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EU Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Susy Mundy

HMOL/05267/24 32 Meadow Garth, London, NW10 0SJ Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Indira Patel

HMOL/05268/24 31 Marlow Court, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PS Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Santokh Deol

HMOL/05269/24 233A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PE Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Victor Hamilton

HMOL/05270/24 398 High Road, London, NW10 2DY Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/05272/24 8 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AX Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Yasmin Dossa

HMOL/05273/24 59 Lantern Close, Wembley, HA0 2JT Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Paul Crane

HMOL/05331/24 626A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HN Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Ajay Bathija

HMOL/05383/24 89A Torbay Road, London, NW6 7DT Selective  3 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Rosemary Arnold

HMOL/05393/24 144A Church Road, London, NW10 9NH Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Santokh Deol

HMOL/05394/24 45 Stag Lane, Edgware, HA8 5LH Selective  3 117/06/202920/05/2024 Rama Varsani

HMOL/05395/24 56 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AT Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Apsara Devi Gurung

HMOL/05199/24 First Floor Flat, 27 Chatsworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BE Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Mark Tinker

HMOL/05201/24 141 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UN Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Rajendraprasad Patel

HMOL/05202/24 5 Page Close, Harrow, HA3 9TJ Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Kishor Vaghela

HMOL/05203/24 202A Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8PT Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Ramanathan Rudra

HMOL/05204/24 105 Church Lane, London, NW9 8JX Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Miss Sobia Shah

HMOL/05191/24 Flat 48, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Miss Vahideh Mahmodhojatoleslami

HMOL/05192/24 28 Glendale Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8PS Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Dr Richard Pokorny

HMOL/05193/24 12 VALE COURT, East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3NW Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Vinita Tawakley

HMOL/05195/24 6 Tudor Gates, Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0QE Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Alexis Joannou

HMOL/05212/24 66 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Ben Lassman

HMOL/05213/24 24 Queensbury Road, London, NW9 8LT Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Martin McGourty

HMOL/05209/24 23 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BU Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Alexis Joannou

HMOL/05189/24 2 Harley Close, Wembley, HA0 4UJ Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Nallathamby Nagularaj

HMOL/04598/24 6A Tennyson Road, London, NW6 7SA Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Ms Deborah Stuart

HMOL/04599/24 61 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QS Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Vishal Shah

HMOL/04600/24 199D Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YR Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Miss Josephine Hartley

HMOL/04601/24 216 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JH Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Pritesh Devji Kerai

HMOL/04643/24 25 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3ET Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Ravinder Phull

HMOL/08222/23 262A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  2 119/11/202820/05/2024 Mrs Eileen Mackay

HMOL/08423/19 5B Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UD Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Costas Voutiras

HMOL/05180/24 25 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  5 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Jack Silverstone

HMOL/05185/24 80 The Paddocks, Wembley, HA9 9HJ Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Miss Sonam Sumeria

HMOL/05173/24 14 BISHOPS COURT, 152 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3FE Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr James Mc Loughlin

HMOL/05174/24 97 Cecil Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7DY Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Minesh Dhanji

HMOL/05175/24 The Willows, 53 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PG Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Gurpal Sathi

HMOL/05177/24 34 Newton Road, Wembley, HA0 4EU Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Rekha Gorsia

HMOL/05178/24 10 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 217/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Jason Ving

HMOL/05157/24 26 Luma Apartments, Central Way, London, NW10 7FN Selective  4 117/06/202920/05/2024 Ms Sangeeta Nathu

HMOL/05158/24 Flat 22, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Ms Sayuri Fraser

HMOL/05138/24 24 Tudor Court North, Wembley, HA9 6SF Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 ZOUBIDA HAMDI

HMOL/05170/24 52 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TZ Selective  1 217/06/202920/05/2024 Mr John Hooper

HMOL/05168/24 573 High Road, Wembley, HA0 2EE Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024
HMOL/05154/24 175B Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Dev Mistry

HMOL/05141/24 1A Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LN Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Hyacynth Peddar

HMOL/05144/24 20 Clarendon Court, Sidmouth Road, London, NW2 5HB Additional  1 4 517/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Liqun Xu

HMOL/05145/24 41 Clement Close, London, NW6 7AN Selective  3 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Sarfraz Kiani

HMOL/05081/24 108 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DP Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Umar Zeb

HMOL/05084/24 FLAT 4, 114 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Melwin Rodrigues

HMOL/05087/24 15 Rayners Close, Wembley, HA0 2JU Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Batul Rajan

HMOL/05088/24 18A Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BD Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Christos Mallouchos

HMOL/05089/24 4 Warren Way, Edgware, HA8 5RB Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Jamie Patel

HMOL/05072/24 27 Beatrice Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EH Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Miss Varajini Joganathan

HMOL/05074/24 17 Egerton Road, Wembley, HA0 4ES Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Hoda Ali

HMOL/05028/24 14C Uxendon Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9TN Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Miss Bhartiben Patel

HMOL/05029/24 14D Uxendon Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9TN Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Miss Bhartiben Patel

HMOL/05030/24 35 Chelmsford Square, London, NW10 3AP Selective  3 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Lee Maddox

HMOL/05031/24 13 Saltcroft Close, Wembley, HA9 9JJ Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Patrick Odonell

HMOL/05032/24 100 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PE Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Mark Towler

HMOL/05014/24 Flat 12, Graham Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FG Selective  6 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Edward Williams

HMOL/05069/24 Flat 601, Boston House, 573 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0BT Additional  417/06/202920/05/2024 New Stadium Holdings 1 Limited

HMOL/05095/24 11 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Miss Mehrnaz Abrishami

HMOL/05098/24 51A Berkhamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DU Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Vishnu Kumar Venkatachalapathi

HMOL/05100/24 78B Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Andrew Ferraro

HMOL/05101/24 Flat 37, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  13 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Sukhdeep Tuhan

HMOL/05102/24 38 Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SN Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Kaushik Valera

HMOL/05103/24 123A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BP Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Kaushik Valera

HMOL/05104/24 1 Braemar Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QW Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Kaushik Valera

HMOL/05105/24 13 Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DZ Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Narendra Patel

HMOL/05106/24 Flat 5A, 8 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  3 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Marilyn Setti

HMOL/05108/24 7 Bruce House, Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UN Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Ajay Bathija

HMOL/05109/24 Flat 2, 28 Douglas Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DT Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Vanisha Patel

HMOL/05115/24 39A Montrose Avenue, London, NW6 6LE Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Charmaine Patricia Fursman Coppola

HMOL/05116/24 120A High Road, London, NW10 2PN Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Meenakshi Gupta

HMOL/05117/24 164 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BZ Selective  3 117/06/202920/05/2024 Ms Nelun Vilathgamua

HMOL/05120/24 Flat 77, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Hamdy Abo El-Khir

HMOL/05122/24 108 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Bhavesh Dattani

HMOL/05125/24 57 Norwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LX Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Melwin Rodrigues

HMOL/05126/24 45 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TL Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Edwin Che Kun Cheng

HMOL/05127/24 13 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  4 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Kirtesh Shah

HMOL/05130/24 Flat 36, Azure Court, 666 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9AW Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Faleh Monammed Al - Naemi

HMOL/05133/24 16 John Barker Court, 12-14 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BWSelective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Pardeep Deol

HMOL/05134/24 Flat 4, 15 Homefield Road, Wembley, HA0 2NL Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Steven Salter

HMOL/05034/24 20A Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3EP Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr John Nagle

HMOL/05035/24 36 Donnington Road, London, NW10 3QU Selective  3 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Simon Rosser

HMOL/05036/24 7 Hargood Close, Harrow, HA3 0TY Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Ms LaiHa Mo

HMOL/05037/24 221 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NL Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Romeico Beharry

HMOL/05039/24 12 Shaftesbury Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0QX Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Rajesh Gupta

HMOL/05040/24 32 Cranleigh Gardens, Harrow, HA3 0UW Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Jo Majewska

HMOL/05042/24 20C College Parade, Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RN Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Dr Samantha Hayer

HMOL/05024/24 17 Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JE Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Kanji Halai

HMOL/05025/24 14A Uxendon Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9TN Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Miss Bhartiben Patel

HMOL/05026/24 5 Mora Road, London, NW2 6SD Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Gloria Syril

HMOL/04993/24 14 FARADAY HOUSE, Kingsgate, Wembley, HA9 9AY Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Carlo Sammarco

HMOL/04972/24 65A London Road, Wembley, HA9 7ET Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Limukani Hunte

HMOL/05047/24 1 Nash Court, Nash Way, Harrow, HA3 0ST Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Sandeep Andhrutkar

HMOL/05048/24 23D Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Karl Parkinson

HMOL/05049/24 121 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Prakash Mangukiya

HMOL/05050/24 Flat 201, Boston House, 573 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0BT Additional  417/06/202920/05/2024 New Stadium Holdings 1 Limited

HMOL/05051/24 Flat 301, Boston House, 573 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0BT Additional  417/06/202920/05/2024 New Stadium Holdings 1 Limited

HMOL/05052/24 Flat 401, Boston House, 573 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0BT Additional  417/06/202920/05/2024 New Stadium Holdings 1 Limited

HMOL/05053/24 Flat 501, Boston House, 573 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0BT Additional  417/06/202920/05/2024 New Stadium Holdings 1 Limited

HMOL/05055/24 Flat 701, Boston House, 573 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0BT Additional  417/06/202920/05/2024 New Stadium Holdings 1 Limited

HMOL/05056/24 Flat 703, Boston House, 573 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0BT Additional  417/06/202920/05/2024 New Stadium Holdings 1 Limited

HMOL/05057/24 Flat 801, Boston House, 573 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0BT Additional  417/06/202920/05/2024 New Stadium Holdings 1 Limited

HMOL/05058/24 Flat 803, Boston House, 573 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0BT Additional  417/06/202920/05/2024 New Stadium Holdings 1 Limited

HMOL/05059/24 Flat 901, Boston House, 573 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0BT Additional  417/06/202920/05/2024 New Stadium Holdings 1 Limited

HMOL/05060/24 Flat 903, Boston House, 573 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0BT Additional  417/06/202920/05/2024 New Stadium Holdings 1 Limited

HMOL/05061/24 Flat 1001, Boston House, 573 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0BT Additional  417/06/202920/05/2024 New Stadium Holdings 1 Limited

HMOL/05062/24 Flat 1003, Boston House, 573 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0BT Additional  417/06/202920/05/2024 New Stadium Holdings 1 Limited

HMOL/05063/24 Flat 1101, Boston House, 573 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0BT Additional  417/06/202920/05/2024 New Stadium Holdings 1 Limited
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HMOL/05064/24 Flat 1103, Boston House, 573 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0BT Additional  417/06/202920/05/2024 New Stadium Holdings 1 Limited

HMOL/05065/24 Flat 1201, Boston House, 573 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0BT Additional  417/06/202920/05/2024 New Stadium Holdings 1 Limited

HMOL/05066/24 Flat 1301, Boston House, 573 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0BT Additional  417/06/202920/05/2024 New Stadium Holdings 1 Limited

HMOL/05067/24 Flat 1401, Boston House, 573 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0BT Additional  417/06/202920/05/2024 New Stadium Holdings 1 Limited

HMOL/04975/24 44 St Augustines Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7NX Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Bhavna Kanbi

HMOL/04977/24 15 Ashcombe Park, London, NW2 7QU Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Eman Roufail

HMOL/04980/24 22 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Manish Shah

HMOL/04981/24 71 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TN Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Saqib Ahmed

HMOL/04983/24 14 LAUREL COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XY Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Melwin Rodrigues

HMOL/04986/24 26A Station Approach, Wembley, HA0 2LA Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Lyn Peddar

HMOL/04990/24 7 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TA Mandatory  2 2 417/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Suketu Gajjar

HMOL/05002/24 70 Talbot Walk, London, NW10 9HU Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Samir Shah

HMOL/05003/24 5 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Michael Parfitt

HMOL/05004/24 3 Melcombe Gardens, Harrow, HA3 9RH Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Tarla Shah

HMOL/05005/24 25 Windermere Court, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SJ Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Maria Antoniou

HMOL/05007/24 13B Goodson Road, London, NW10 9LR Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Ravina Nahar

HMOL/05008/24 29 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Mark Maby

HMOL/04939/24 133A London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EU Selective  1 110/06/202920/05/2024 Mr K F Mirza

HMOL/04944/24 12 Ash Tree Dell, London, NW9 0AG Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Scott Fergie

HMOL/04950/24 93B Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AN Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Dave Percival

HMOL/04953/24 34 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DF Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Sanjay Kava

HMOL/04954/24 43 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PR Selective  3 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Kirtesh Shah

HMOL/04956/24 33 The Paddocks, Wembley, HA9 9HG Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Zaid Alkatib

HMOL/04959/24 33 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9BX Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Rajeev Doshi

HMOL/04965/24 Flat 4, Aldenham House, 78 Grove Park, London, NW9 0DD Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Miss Kirsten Baker

HMOL/04967/24 20 Windermere Court, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SW Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Natverbhai Patel

HMOL/03741/24 90A Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Selective  1 217/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Joshna Patel

HMOL/17528/18 Flat 25, Franklin House, Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5BZ Selective  1 111/06/202920/05/2024 Ms Roberta Boschi

HMOL/12861/18 Flat 4, 39 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UY Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Maryam Sheikh

HMOL/08541/18 103C Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QG Selective  3 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Lee Bentley

HMOL/01836/19 114 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EH Mandatory  3 6 1017/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/04852/24 35 Townsend Lane, London, NW9 7JG Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Sanjay Bathija

HMOL/04858/24 95 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TQ Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Karl Parkinson

HMOL/04866/24 23 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Mansurali Shamji

HMOL/04926/24 24B Donaldson Road, London, NW6 6ND Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr George Karolemeas

HMOL/04929/24 16 Victoria Court, Wembley, HA9 6QJ Selective  2 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mrs Winifred McLoughlin

HMOL/04914/24 5 Mendip House, 69 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AQ Selective  4 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Kirtesh Shah

HMOL/04881/24 128 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8NB Selective  1 117/06/202920/05/2024 Mr Peter Lewy

HMOL/16561/18 Abbotts Hotel, 283-285 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5JA Mandatory  3 21 6717/06/202920/05/2024 Nablodge Limited

HMOL/05573/24 87B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  2 124/06/202921/05/2024 Mr Adel Bentaleb

HMOL/05576/24 41A Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NU Selective  2 124/06/202921/05/2024 Mr Manish Rawal

HMOL/05631/24 87D Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  2 124/06/202921/05/2024 Mr Adel Bentaleb

HMOL/05628/24 Flat 5 Canal House, 5 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  1 124/06/202921/05/2024 Mr Lorenzo Calzavara

HMOL/05584/24 Flat 3 Canal House, 5 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  1 124/06/202921/05/2024 Mr Lorenzo Calzavara

HMOL/05615/24 1 Maundeby Walk, London, NW10 2TG Selective  2 124/06/202921/05/2024 Sally Ann MORTON

HMOL/05617/24 Flat 4 Canal House, 5 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  1 124/06/202921/05/2024 Mr Lorenzo Calzavara

HMOL/05651/24 Flat 6 Canal House, 5 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  11 124/06/202922/05/2024 Mr Lorenzo Calzavara

HMOL/05679/24 Flat 7 Canal House, 5 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  1 224/06/202922/05/2024 Mr Lorenzo Calzavara

HMOL/05744/24 449B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DY Selective  1 124/06/202922/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05719/24 24 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AX Selective  2 124/06/202922/05/2024 Mr Manish Rawal

HMOL/05696/24 Flat 8 Canal House, 5 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  1 224/06/202922/05/2024 Mr Lorenzo Calzavara

HMOL/05899/24 18 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BN Selective  1 124/06/202924/05/2024 Mr Sundip Shah

HMOL/05867/24 8 Masons House, 1-3 Valley Drive, London, NW9 9NG Selective  1 124/06/202924/05/2024 Mr Demo Philiastides

HMOL/05878/24 7 ELVIN COURT, Church Lane, London, NW9 8JG Selective  1 124/06/202924/05/2024 Mr Vinaychandra Govind

HMOL/05879/24 36 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  3 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Tariq Shafique

HMOL/05880/24 3 Hannah Court, Sunningdale Gardens, London, NW9 9PD Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Ms Sung Hee Ko

HMOL/05881/24 44 The Dene, Wembley, HA9 7QS Selective  3 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr GERARD DAVIS

HMOL/05884/24 Flat 49, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Gregory Bromley

HMOL/05886/24 19B West Ella Road, London, NW10 9PT Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Alpesh Hirani

HMOL/05887/24 2 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QJ Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Hasmukh Shah

HMOL/05859/24 Flat 24, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Neoh Soo Keat

HMOL/05872/24 73 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Ms Kamna Patel

HMOL/05873/24 50B Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PT Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Ramila Patel

HMOL/05861/24 34A Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DD Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr John de Sousa

HMOL/05864/24 202 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8PT Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Ramanathan Rudra

HMOL/05865/24 153 Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Manisha Kanji Gorsia

HMOL/05837/24 Flat 91, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 124/06/202927/05/2024 L&Q PRS Ltd

HMOL/05847/24 503B Kingsbury Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9EG Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05854/24 550B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HH Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Ajay Bathija

HMOL/05857/24 18 Abercorn Gardens, Harrow, HA3 0PB Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Florence May Chung

HMOL/05827/24 108 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  3 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Mahesh Valji Pindoria

HMOL/05829/24 262 Stag Lane, London, NW9 0EG Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Chandrakant Shantilal

HMOL/05830/24 40B Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LL Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Ramila Patel

HMOL/05831/24 128 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Ramanathan Rudra

HMOL/05841/24 38 Cecil Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EA Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Narendra Patel

HMOL/05901/24 18 Katrine Court, Shobroke Close, London, NW2 6YU Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Nicoleta Antemie

HMOL/05895/24 14 HADLEIGH COURT, Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RY Selective  3 224/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Uma Ahluwalia

HMOL/05889/24 101 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RH Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Ms Hiri Ranmal

HMOL/05891/24 7 Tennyson Avenue, London, NW9 9JA Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Manjula Halai

HMOL/05875/24 68A Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UL Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Sacicant Bagoandas

HMOL/05876/24 65 Cambridge Road, London, NW6 5AG Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Subodhchandra Desai

HMOL/05877/24 25B Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SY Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Sailesh Panchal

HMOL/05697/24 Flat 1502, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05698/24 Flat 1602, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05699/24 Flat 1402, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05700/24 Flat 1702, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05701/24 Flat 1902, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05702/24 Flat 402, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UL Additional  3 524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05703/24 Flat 1302, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UQ Additional  3 524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05704/24 Flat 407, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UL Additional  3 524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05705/24 Flat 307, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UJ Additional  3 524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05695/24 5B Goodson Road, London, NW10 9LR Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Josephine Hever

HMOL/05712/24 Flat 343, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UJ Additional  3 524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05713/24 Flat 1612, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05714/24 Flat 642, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UP Additional  3 524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05715/24 Flat 1912, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05716/24 Flat 1404, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05717/24 Flat 1512, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05720/24 137E Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Ms Sylvia Clark

HMOL/05721/24 30A Peter Avenue, London, NW10 2AP Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/05722/24 34 Haydon Court, Haydon Close, London, NW9 0NS Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Fintan Hoddy

HMOL/05723/24 39 HAYDON COURT, Haydon Close, London, NW9 0NS Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Fintan Hoddy

HMOL/05725/24 124A High Road, London, NW10 2PN Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Meenakshi Gupta

HMOL/05729/24 FLAT 1, 215 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BQ Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Margaret Winfield-Hynes

HMOL/05730/24 10 Gabrielle Close, Wembley, HA9 8LP Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Rivka Jacobson

HMOL/05732/24 Apartment 13, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/05733/24 400A High Road, London, NW10 2DY Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/05735/24 Flat 144, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024
HMOL/05737/24 Flat 1, Sherrans House, 70 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FE Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Paul Huberman

HMOL/05738/24 67 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  11 124/06/202927/05/2024 Ms Yin Fong Mary Ho

HMOL/05741/24 4 Belmont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4HN Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Balvantrai Parekh

HMOL/05742/24 24 The Ridgeway, London, NW9 0UA Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Valji  Kanbi

HMOL/05749/24 45 Bamford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NA Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Melwin Rodrigues

HMOL/05750/24 30 Scott Road, Edgware, HA8 5RA Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Abhijit Gupta

HMOL/05751/24 35B Dean Road, London, NW2 5AB Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Jethro Wookey

HMOL/05811/24 82 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FS Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Naresh Shiralkar

HMOL/05812/24 4 Oakleigh Court, Edgware, HA8 5JB Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 MrKishor Vaghela

HMOL/05813/24 83 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TQ Selective  1 224/06/202927/05/2024 Mr George Girgis

HMOL/05804/24 24A Rosemead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EE Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Miss Deni Teo

HMOL/05805/24 4 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PP Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Bhartiben Trivedi

HMOL/05806/24 Flat 5, 9 Regent Street, London, NW10 5LG Selective  4 224/06/202927/05/2024 Ms Anna Hugo

HMOL/05818/24 154 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0SQ Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Miss Shohana Rouf

HMOL/05819/24 21 Grand Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6LS Selective  3 124/06/202927/05/2024 Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/05820/24 34A Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LH Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Brendan Langan

HMOL/05775/24 Flat 147, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Lukman Ahmed

HMOL/05823/24 Flat 64, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Miss Hoi Yan Lam

HMOL/05753/24 89 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NU Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024
HMOL/05754/24 13 Darwin House, Kingsgate, Wembley, HA9 9AX Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Kaiye Paul

HMOL/05771/24 17 Fairfields Close, London, NW9 0PH Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Sanjaya Jeswani

HMOL/05777/24 12 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Sumit Purkayastha

HMOL/05782/24 1 Grove Park, London, NW9 0LA Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Ramesh Rupalia

HMOL/05784/24 8 Kimberley Court, Kimberley Road, London, NW6 7SL Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Catherine Berry

HMOL/05785/24 72 Wood Lane, London, NW9 7PA Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Brian Collins

HMOL/05787/24 Flat 93, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 224/06/202927/05/2024
HMOL/05789/24 56 Rydal Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8RZ Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Nita Patel

HMOL/05790/24 128A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Ramanathan Rudra

HMOL/05791/24 7 Alverstone Road, Wembley, HA9 9SA Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Mohammad Mustafa

HMOL/05794/24 113B Denzil Road, London, NW10 2XB Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Christopher Jacob

HMOL/05797/24 3 Curzon Crescent, London, NW10 9SB Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Ramesh Panchani

HMOL/05800/24 5 Barn Way, Wembley, HA9 9LE Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Dharmi Morjaria

HMOL/05801/24 23 MARNHAM COURT, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2HD Selective  3 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Sunil Patel

HMOL/05802/24 622 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QL Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Karsan Hirani

HMOL/05677/24 3 Goodson Road, London, NW10 9LR Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Bernadette Budden

HMOL/05680/24 5A Colyton Close, Wembley, HA0 2HG Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Ramesh Fatania

HMOL/05681/24 5C Goodson Road, London, NW10 9LR Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Bernadette Budden

HMOL/05688/24 35 LOXLEY HOUSE, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Ranchod Varsani

HMOL/05689/24 13B The Broadway, Wembley, HA9 8JU Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Dr Hitesh Patel

HMOL/05691/24 5D Goodson Road, London, NW10 9LR Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Bernadette Budden

HMOL/05692/24 Apartment 19, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/04053/24 8 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  3 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Ramesh Varsani

HMOL/10495/19 11B Aldershot Road, London, NW6 7LD Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Ms Carmen Alison Laura McKenzie

HMOL/21137/15 Flat 3, 2 Manor Parade, Station Road, London, NW10 8TR Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Noorallah Aubi

HMOL/21050/15 Flat 1, 2 Manor Parade, Station Road, London, NW10 8TR Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Noorallah Aubi

HMOL/06040/24 14A Hillside Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DY Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Thomas O Mara

HMOL/00850/24 57 Selsdon Road, London, NW2 7NG Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr James Jordan

HMOL/11689/19 11A Aldershot Road, London, NW6 7LD Selective  2 224/06/202927/05/2024 Ms Carmen McKenzie

HMOL/05654/24 631, 48 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0QP Additional  524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties W03 Limited

HMOL/05638/24 29A Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Andrew Higgins

HMOL/05639/24 4 Croyden Court, 13 Talbot Road, Wembley, HA0 4XA Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Ilesh Parekh

HMOL/05657/24 685, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0TD Additional  524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/05658/24 185, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0TD Additional  524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/05662/24 187 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9QS Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Lalji Kurji Bhanderi

HMOL/05664/24 35 Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PX Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Filippa Miloto

HMOL/05665/24 Flat 3, Comstock Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GH Selective  7 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Ajay Khandelwal

HMOL/05666/24 160 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NZ Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Ms Helen Younger

HMOL/05668/24 134 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NZ Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Vishal Popat

HMOL/05670/24 220 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JH Selective  3 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Pritesh Devji Kerai

HMOL/05671/24 726, 49 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0PJ Additional  524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties E01 Limited

HMOL/05672/24 1023, 49 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0PN Additional  524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties E01 Limited

HMOL/05673/24 5E Goodson Road, London, NW10 9LR Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Bernadette Budden

HMOL/05619/24 165 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  3 124/06/202927/05/2024 Dr Surya Kumar Hanumara

HMOL/05621/24 541A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EG Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05623/24 12 Oakleigh Court, Edgware, HA8 5JB Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Jitesh Bhanderi

HMOL/05624/24 19C James Avenue, London, NW2 4AJ Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Karl Parkinson

HMOL/05625/24 38 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9SY Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Andrew Doran

HMOL/05627/24 2 Goodson Road, London, NW10 9LR Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Bernadette Budden

HMOL/05585/24 491A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9ED Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05586/24 3 Forest Gate, London, NW9 0SP Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Basheer Sultan

HMOL/05587/24 11 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  3 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Sagar Patel

HMOL/05589/24 42B Mapesbury Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4JD Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Mark Coleman

HMOL/05593/24 Flat 1125, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0SA Additional  524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/05594/24 Flat 1102, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QU Additional  524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/05595/24 Flat 325, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0RY Additional  524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/05596/24 Flat 225, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0RY Additional  524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/05629/24 28 Marloes Close, Wembley, HA0 3BN Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Peter Ho

HMOL/05645/24 17 Rusper Close, London, NW2 6QS Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Karl Parkinson

HMOL/05647/24 175 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NE Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Zaid Alkatib

HMOL/05648/24 7 Hillside Gardens, Harrow, HA3 9UW Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Bhagavan Boyinapalli

HMOL/05649/24 35 Haydon Court, Haydon Close, London, NW9 0NS Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Indira Panchal

HMOL/05632/24 Flat 130, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  4 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Faisal Ali

HMOL/05633/24 103A Oakington Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8HY Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Lara Gough

HMOL/05634/24 33, VIEWFIELD CLOSE, Woodcock Hill, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0PR Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Suraj Shah

HMOL/05605/24 Apartment 21, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/05609/24 Flat 7, 14 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JT Selective  3 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Jagan Jayakarthikeyan

HMOL/05610/24 2B Coverdale Road, London, NW2 4BU Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Miss Gabrielle Harvey

HMOL/05612/24 16 Georgian Court, Wembley, HA9 6QG Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Mary Yim

HMOL/05578/24 15 Princes Court, Wembley, HA9 7JJ Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Rashid Nutkani

HMOL/05581/24 52 Calder Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PT Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Divya Jina

HMOL/05583/24 1011, 10 Elvin Gardens, Wembley, HA9 0QG Additional  524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/05564/24 87C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Dr Nelofer Syed

HMOL/05572/24 477A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EA Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05544/24 5 Arnellan House, 144 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8XJ Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Sejal Thakrar

HMOL/05546/24 21 Priory Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XQ Selective  3 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Mrudula Patel

HMOL/05547/24 40 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  3 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Arthur Mitchell

HMOL/05548/24 17 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BG Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05549/24 7 HADLEIGH COURT, Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RY Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Bernadette Parkinson

HMOL/05550/24 7A Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UY Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Alpa Bhudia

HMOL/05556/24 Studio Flat, 78 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TA Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Suketu Thakrar

HMOL/05557/24 10C Twybridge Way, London, NW10 0ST Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05559/24 40 Cambridge Close, London, NW10 0AW Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Basheer Sultan

HMOL/05560/24 19A Walm Lane, London, NW2 5SH Mandatory  3 5 1024/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/05517/24 7 Durand Way, London, NW10 0QY Additional  2 4 524/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Jorge Mansuklal

HMOL/05519/24 116 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NY Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Ms Yesha Bhandari

HMOL/05536/24 1 OLD ST ANDREWS MANSIONS, Old Church Lane, London, NW9 8TB Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Herbert Treharne

HMOL/05537/24 13A The Broadway, Wembley, HA9 8JU Selective  1 224/06/202927/05/2024 Dr Hitesh Patel

HMOL/05538/24 182 Church Lane, London, NW9 8SP Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Miss Jasmin Patel

HMOL/05541/24 50 Alexandra Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0QY Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Linda Kerrigan

HMOL/05525/24 Flat 9, Camellia Apartments, 87 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8RY Selective  8 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Wai Fat Ho

HMOL/05527/24 30 Walton Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8NH Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Bhagavan Boyinapalli

HMOL/05530/24 Flat 1, 83 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SQ Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Jay Arjan

HMOL/05532/24 109 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HU Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Sudhir Vallabhdas Suchak

HMOL/05533/24 Flat 2, 83 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SQ Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Jay Arjan

HMOL/05427/24 9 Elton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3EE Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Anura Paranamana

HMOL/05422/24 24 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DF Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Purnavo Paranamana

HMOL/05484/24 127 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DQ Selective  3 124/06/202927/05/2024 Miss Bhavika Patel

HMOL/05474/24 18 Tudor Close, London, NW9 8SU Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Panayiotis Georghiades

HMOL/05475/24 Flat 8, Prime House, 10 Banister Road, London, W10 4BH Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Robert Epstein

HMOL/05477/24 12 Jubilee Court, 321 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QW Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Rita Patel

HMOL/05459/24 17 Regal Court, 89 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BQ Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Nayna Parekh

HMOL/05471/24 94 Chambers Lane, London, NW10 2RN Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Daniel Pollen

HMOL/05465/24 128 Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9BX Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Miss Sabrina McAllen

HMOL/05450/24 Flat 18, Academy Court, 34 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7FB Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Haim Borok

HMOL/05433/24 68 Chapman Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0TE Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Jadavji Varsani

HMOL/05453/24 3 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DE Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/05207/24 35 St Augustines Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7NU Mandatory  2 6 824/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Tahira Alikhan

HMOL/05385/24 27 Aboyne Road, Neasden, London, NW10 0EU Selective  1 224/06/202927/05/2024 Mr John Hooper

HMOL/05274/24 106 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Dilan Mahesh Pindoria

HMOL/05311/24 467A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DY Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05306/24 24 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LH Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Edwin Che Kun Cheng

HMOL/05309/24 427A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DT Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05303/24 159A Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AY Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Miss Meenu Banndary

HMOL/05304/24 39 Oakington Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8HX Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Rajen Shah

HMOL/05299/24 463A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DY Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05300/24 419B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DT Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05314/24 539A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EG Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05315/24 21B Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LN Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Ms Catharine Lee

HMOL/05317/24 459A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DY Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05320/24 499B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9ED Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05321/24 447A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DT Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Howard Howard Cloke

HMOL/05322/24 22B Berkhamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DT Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/05287/24 429A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DT Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05288/24 537A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EG Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05289/24 3B Clarence Road, London, NW6 7TG Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Thomas Prendergast

HMOL/05290/24 535A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EG Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05292/24 47 Rugby Road, London, NW9 9LA Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Miss Meera Varsani

HMOL/05293/24 47C Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EE Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Miss Natalie Cowie

HMOL/05295/24 475A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EA Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05282/24 483B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9ED Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05329/24 3A Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NG Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Ms Cristina Guembe Iglesias

HMOL/05351/24 63 Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BU Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Vipin Shah

HMOL/05352/24 46A Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Miss Meenu Banndary

HMOL/05340/24 122 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TD Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Roshni Patel

HMOL/05326/24 45A Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RG Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/05324/24 483C Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9ED Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/05358/24 469B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EA Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Clive Backhouse

HMOL/05375/24 Flat 14, Camellia Apartments, 87 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8RY Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Ms Lok Yee Lillian Ng

HMOL/05392/24 26 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Amit Mathur

HMOL/16916/18 Apartment 12, Zahra House, 866 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5BU Selective  4 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mrs Pamela Harris

HMOL/01539/15 Flat A, 46 Essex Road, London, NW10 9PD Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Wojciech Fiedorczyk

HMOL/03683/19 49 Brentfield House, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Additional  1 3 424/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Samuel Havenmill Corporation LtdLudmir

HMOL/02912/24 18 Fieldview Court, Fryent Close, London, NW9 9SD Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Dinesh Delvadia

HMOL/11984/18 14A Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EP Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Ms Meeta Patel

HMOL/05027/24 18 Byron Avenue, London, NW9 0EP Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Sureshchandra K Desai

HMOL/05070/24 101, 14 Wembley Park Boulevard, Wembley, HA9 0SL Additional  3 524/06/202927/05/2024 QWR Properties W06 Ltd

HMOL/05140/24 22 Fernwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HF Selective  1 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Saleem Dhalla

HMOL/05156/24 CHARLBURY, Evelyn Avenue, London, NW9 0JF Selective  2 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Gunter Zimmer

HMOL/05545/24 5 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  3 124/06/202927/05/2024 Mr Bavinder Hallen

HMOL/06038/24 Flat 27, Academy Court, 34 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7FB Selective  4 125/06/202928/05/2024 Mrs Rosemary Craig

HMOL/06102/24 489B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9ED Selective  1 101/07/202929/05/2024 Mr Kamlesh Shah

HMOL/06183/24 Flat 12, Clementine Court, 65 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0DG Selective  1 101/07/202930/05/2024 Mrs Hinaben Patel

HMOL/06178/24 Flat 2, Clementine Court, 65 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0DG Selective  1 101/07/202930/05/2024 Mrs Hinaben Patel

HMOL/06164/24 30 College Road, Wembley, HA9 8RJ Selective  2 101/07/202930/05/2024 Mrs Erika Bhuva

HMOL/06226/24 Flat 10, 84 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  1 101/07/202930/05/2024 Mr Nick King

HMOL/06304/24 9 TEAL COURT, Elgar Avenue, London, NW10 8PG Selective  2 201/07/202931/05/2024 Miss Michelle Demel

HMOL/06307/24 FLAT 6, RICHFIELD COURT, Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DB Selective  3 101/07/202931/05/2024 Mr Heeten Halai

HMOL/04433/24 189A Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NE Selective  1 103/06/202902/06/2024 Dr Firoz Amijee

HMOL/06103/24 3 Chatsworth Court, 241 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RZ Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Khilna Haria-Shah

HMOL/06104/24 1 Chartley Parade,  North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QP Mandatory  3 4 501/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Rajnikant SHAH

HMOL/06105/24 8 Dimsdale Drive, London, NW9 8HT Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Sufyan Ahmad

HMOL/06106/24 489A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9ED Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Kamlesh Shah

HMOL/06031/24 20 Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Nisha Patel

HMOL/06047/24 40 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JB Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Pratik Purohit

HMOL/06114/24 53 Lindsay Drive, Harrow, HA3 0TA Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Swetan Shah

HMOL/06039/24 745, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  501/07/202903/06/2024 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/06034/24 FLAT 2, 56 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BS Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Punit Sawhney

HMOL/06036/24 52 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 3QU Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Dharminder Ghag

HMOL/06042/24 16 Dryburgh Gardens, London, NW9 9TS Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Anil Jobanputra

HMOL/06124/24 1 Lilburne Walk, London, NW10 0TN Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Subramaniam Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/06138/24 28 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DF Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Anura Paranamana

HMOL/06139/24 503C Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EG Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/06140/24 141A Purves Road, Kensal Green, London, NW10 5TH Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ms Tiffany Parsons

HMOL/06143/24 26A Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SR Selective  1 201/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Luis Larranaga

HMOL/06144/24 5 Perkin Close, Wembley, HA0 2LY Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Kiran Bhundia

HMOL/06149/24 4 HYTHE, 1 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Jayanti Sojitra

HMOL/06154/24 35 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BG Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Anna Di-Vincenzo Kelly

HMOL/06156/24 11 Chestnut Court, Wembley, HA0 2LT Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Anita Tayal

HMOL/06160/24 28 Rusper Close, London, NW2 6QS Selective  3 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Antonio Contegiacomo

HMOL/06163/24 5 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TT Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Abdoullah Attamohamed

HMOL/06052/24 342, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TQ Additional  501/07/202903/06/2024 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/06058/24 842, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  501/07/202903/06/2024 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/06059/24 313, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TQ Additional  501/07/202903/06/2024 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/06060/24 413, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TQ Additional  501/07/202903/06/2024 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/06061/24 750, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TT Additional  501/07/202903/06/2024 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/06062/24 2028, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UF Additional  501/07/202903/06/2024 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/06063/24 1628, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UF Additional  501/07/202903/06/2024 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/06064/24 1928, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UF Additional  501/07/202903/06/2024 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/06065/24 1428, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UE Additional  501/07/202903/06/2024 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/06066/24 711, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  501/07/202903/06/2024 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/06070/24 21B Pine Road, London, NW2 6SB Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ms Danna Li

HMOL/06071/24 38 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TH Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Fintan Hoddy

HMOL/06075/24 13C Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QN Selective  1 201/07/202903/06/2024 Miss Kelly Landau

HMOL/06080/24 31 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EN Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024
HMOL/06081/24 4 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EQ Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Barbara Cannon

HMOL/06084/24 126A Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9BX Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024
HMOL/06085/24 Ground Floor Middle, 205 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JNSelective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/06086/24 82 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8LA Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Reshad Bhadur

HMOL/06091/24 237A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PE Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Zaid Alkatib

HMOL/06094/24 6 Warren Way, Edgware, HA8 5RB Selective  4 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ms Eman Khan

HMOL/06095/24 25 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DU Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ms Vindra Maraj Ogden

HMOL/06096/24 393B High Road, London, NW10 2JN Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Sanjay Motiram

HMOL/06097/24 19 Rosedene, 77 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7NU Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Miss Naina Rathod

HMOL/06098/24 4 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HA Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Fiona McFadden Tipler

HMOL/06099/24 4A Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HA Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Fiona McFadden Tipler

HMOL/06012/24 Flat 2, 13 Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EU Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Ilona Rolbiecka

HMOL/06014/24 FLAT 7, RICHFIELD COURT, Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DB Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Sacicant Bagoandas

HMOL/06016/24 136A High Road, London, NW10 2PJ Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Fintan Hoddy

HMOL/06019/24 14 Grand Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6LS Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Mohamed Elhachmi Hamdi

HMOL/06021/24 2 NORMAN COURT, Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/06023/24 91 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LX Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Mohamed Elhachmi Hamdi

HMOL/06025/24 9 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TA Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Kuntesh Panchal

HMOL/05996/24 91 South Meadows, Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SF Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Dr Sridevi Parvathareddy

HMOL/05997/24 93 South Meadows, Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SF Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Dr Sridevi Parvathareddy

HMOL/05998/24 100B Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SL Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ms Melissa Benn

HMOL/05999/24 17 Park Court, 325 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QR Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Paul Mann

HMOL/06000/24 4 Park Court, 325 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QR Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ms Rashmi Barot

HMOL/06002/24 21A Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AH Selective  3 101/07/202903/06/2024 Dr Sam Chabuk

HMOL/06003/24 17E Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  3 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Niraliben Sohagiya

HMOL/06004/24 224 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TW Selective  1 201/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Jayantilal Ghedia

HMOL/06005/24 14 Farm Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4UU Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Elilarasy Sivakkumar

HMOL/06006/24 Flat 1, Canal House, 5 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Lorenzo Calzavara

HMOL/06008/24 43 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8LZ Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Samir Varshani

HMOL/04634/24 43A Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0JH Selective  4 101/07/202903/06/2024 Miss Romeico Beharry

HMOL/05952/24 Apartment 15, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/05957/24 48 Woodfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3NR Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Evridiki Charalambous

HMOL/05959/24 Apartment 18, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/05961/24 64A Aboyne Road, Neasden, London, NW10 0HA Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Vinod Kerai

HMOL/05942/24 60 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  4 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ms Fiona Davies

HMOL/05943/24 Apartment 14, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/05944/24 471B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EA Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Dorothy Symes

HMOL/05947/24 Flat 5, 15 Homefield Road, Wembley, HA0 2NL Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Steven Salter

HMOL/05978/24 17 College Road, Wembley, HA9 8RL Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Jitash Pindoria

HMOL/05981/24 Flat 2, Westside Court, 71 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FF Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Dr Ahmed Al-Khaja

HMOL/05982/24 49 Campbell Court, Church Lane, London, NW9 8AA Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Dinesh Delvadia

HMOL/05987/24 3 Basing Hill, Wembley, HA9 9QS Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Elisabeth Van der Weit

HMOL/05988/24 Flat 3, 61 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EP Selective  3 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ms Barbara Douglas

HMOL/05989/24 1 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9RD Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Amit Modi

HMOL/05992/24 83B Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NS Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ms Kalpna Chudasama

HMOL/05994/24 Flat 41, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Dr Suzanne Tang

HMOL/05963/24 20A Berkhamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DT Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/05964/24 Ground Floor Flat, 128 Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SL Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Rajshri Halai

HMOL/05965/24 Flat 3, 15 Homefield Road, Wembley, HA0 2NL Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Steven Salter

HMOL/05966/24 FLAT 2, 106 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4HB Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Adonis Albanis

HMOL/05967/24 48A Waverley Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BG Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Narendra Patel

HMOL/05968/24 63 Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DZ Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Amjid Iqbal Mirza

HMOL/06136/24 37B Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AL Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Hina Sanghani

HMOL/06179/24 191C Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BU Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Miss Maria Adamides

HMOL/06182/24 Flat 8, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  1 201/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Mengjia Gong

HMOL/06173/24 94A Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BE Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Geoffrey Stiff

HMOL/06193/24 25 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Umesh Shah

HMOL/06195/24 48 Mount Stewart Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0JU Selective  3 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Gitabala Shah

HMOL/06197/24 45 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Miss Meera Varsani

HMOL/06190/24 Flat B, 18 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Julia Christina Gallagher

HMOL/06167/24 25 East Hill, Wembley, HA9 9PT Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ms Sonia Aslam

HMOL/04591/19 3 Wiltern Court, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3TY Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Dr Martin Raftery

HMOL/04177/24 56 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SG Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Vimal Shah

HMOL/04174/24 Flat 79, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Robert Morton Lindley

HMOL/04168/24 82A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AD Selective  1 129/05/202903/06/2024 Mr Chris Sansom

HMOL/04150/24 8B Hazelmere Road, London, NW6 6PY Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr J Halliday

HMOL/05803/24 Flat 2, Redwood Court, 54 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BH Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Miss Jayne Ingram

HMOL/05799/24 Flat 39, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  5 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Yiu Cheong Leung

HMOL/05788/24 9A Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EH Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ms Clare Fox

HMOL/05772/24 9A Felixstowe Road, London, NW10 5SR Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ms Elizabeth Armitage

HMOL/05776/24 FLAT 3, 101 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7LF Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ajay Bathija

HMOL/05822/24 226 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Selective  4 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ms Pooja Juneja

HMOL/05807/24 32 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9BU Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Rennie Kapila

HMOL/05808/24 Flat 96, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 101/07/202903/06/2024 L&Q PRS Co Ltd

HMOL/05815/24 23A Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QS Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Adrian Burgering

HMOL/05816/24 48B Waverley Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BG Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Narendra Patel

HMOL/05706/24 Flat 807, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UP Additional  3 501/07/202903/06/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05707/24 Flat 707, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UP Additional  3 501/07/202903/06/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05709/24 Flat 702, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UP Additional  3 501/07/202903/06/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05710/24 Flat 2002, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 501/07/202903/06/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05711/24 Flat 907, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UQ Additional  3 501/07/202903/06/2024 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/05898/24 Flat 36, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  10 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ms Joanne Lee

HMOL/05905/24 15 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TL Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Prushad Patel

HMOL/05932/24 84A Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3HF Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/05933/24 Flat 2, Newhaven Court, 189 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YNSelective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Christopher Rosser

HMOL/05934/24 122B High Road, London, NW10 2PN Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Meenakshi Gupta

HMOL/05930/24 396A High Road, London, NW10 2DY Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/05939/24 493A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9ED Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Kishor Vaghela

HMOL/05940/24 448 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SP Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Zahir Malik

HMOL/05941/24 Flat 4, 632 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HN Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Prabha Patel

HMOL/05842/24 Flat 1, 95 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JG Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Anthony Welch

HMOL/05843/24 35A Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PX Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs FILIPPA MILIOTO

HMOL/05845/24 Flat 2, 95 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JG Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Anthony Welch

HMOL/05836/24 Flat 13, Thandie House, 21 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NB Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr David Jones

HMOL/05838/24 41 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BZ Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Paramsothy Pirabakaran

HMOL/05870/24 6 Coral House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FH Selective  1 201/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Nigel Reece Coelho

HMOL/05868/24 6B Kingswood Avenue, London, NW6 6LA Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Geoffrey Stiff

HMOL/05888/24 14B Uxendon Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9TN Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Miss Bhartiben Patel

HMOL/05007/19 3 Greenbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TF Mandatory  3 4 801/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Leszek Anisko

HMOL/05058/19 11 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8EB Mandatory  3 5 901/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Pravin Zeal Investments LimitedAgarwal

HMOL/04192/24 Flat A, 409 High Road, London, NW10 2JN Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Sunil Parkview Properties LtdBadiani

HMOL/04282/24 Flat B, 409 High Road, London, NW10 2JN Selective  1 201/07/202903/06/2024 Sunil  Badiani

HMOL/04277/24 111 Vista Way, Harrow, HA3 0SJ Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Ravi Kanji

HMOL/04287/24 72A Church Road, London, NW10 9QD Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Sandhya  Nath

HMOL/06472/24 96 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TP Selective  2 108/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Sonalben Dixit

HMOL/05359/24 45B Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RG Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/05360/24 1 Marnham Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2HD Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ms Pravina Pindoria

HMOL/05361/24 29 St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9BT Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr K F Mirza

HMOL/05355/24 179B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr K F Mirza

HMOL/05357/24 483A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9ED Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/03487/19 11 West Way, London, NW10 0LU Mandatory  2 3 501/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Rajesh Varsani

HMOL/05741/19 115A Denzil Road, London, NW10 2XB Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Paresh Govind

HMOL/05743/19 115B Denzil Road, London, NW10 2XB Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Paresh Govind

HMOL/01946/23 55B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QR Mandatory  2 6 501/07/202903/06/2024 London4U Rooms Ltd

HMOL/06310/24 13E Staverton Road, London, NW2 5EY Selective  3 201/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Katie Gordon

HMOL/06332/24 58B Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SE Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Kanji Halai

HMOL/06336/24 604 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Yoshie Mizukami

HMOL/06338/24 Flat 114, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Lukman Ahmed

HMOL/06340/24 57 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DE Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Kanji Kerai

HMOL/06322/24 681 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 9RY Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Harji Premji Vekaria

HMOL/06323/24 120C Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JR Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Josephine Duncan

HMOL/06324/24 Flat 112, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Lukman Ahmed

HMOL/06325/24 Flat 1, 15 Homefield Road, Wembley, HA0 2NL Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Steven Salter

HMOL/06328/24 175 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TB Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Lalji Rabdia

HMOL/06329/24 15 Dorothy Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JL Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Nailesh Patel

HMOL/06330/24 42 Meadow Way, Wembley, HA9 7LG Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Rishi Lakhani

HMOL/06376/24 38 Hazeldean Road, London, NW10 8QU Selective  3 108/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Owen Lysak

HMOL/06305/24 30 Shelley Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3QG Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Chandresh Chandresh Patel

HMOL/06306/24 Bedsit B, 116 Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TX Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Damon Peddar

HMOL/06295/24 58E Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NP Selective  1 201/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Sunil Patel

HMOL/06312/24 34 Woodgrange Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0XD Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Pradip Shah

HMOL/06313/24 9B Essex Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9PE Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/06314/24 Flat 110, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 101/07/202903/06/2024
HMOL/06292/24 48C Streatley Road, London, NW6 7LS Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Angela Pereira

HMOL/06284/24 14A Broadway (The), Wembley, HA9 8JU Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Harish Keshavji Shah

HMOL/06285/24 11 St Augustines Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7NU Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Shardaben Patel

HMOL/06299/24 Flat 18, Elstree Apartments, 72 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FF Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ms Pik Ha Lau

HMOL/06289/24 33 Marlow Court, 221 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PS Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Karim Amade

HMOL/06290/24 10 Station Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2LB Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Sunhil Patel

HMOL/06257/24 74 Beechcroft Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8EP Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ms Hiri Ranmal

HMOL/06282/24 428A High Road, Wembley, HA9 6AH Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024
HMOL/06267/24 12 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DD Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Haresh Patel

HMOL/06268/24 104 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DY Selective  3 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ms Valentina Filchukova

HMOL/06269/24 106 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TG Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Jagdish Patel

HMOL/06272/24 17 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DF Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Haresh Patel

HMOL/06273/24 12 Chestnut Court, Wembley, HA0 2LT Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Anita Tayal

HMOL/06228/24 Flat 139, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 L&Q PRS CO Limited

HMOL/06229/24 8 Millers Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XG Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Mubashir Saleem Qureshi

HMOL/06230/24 Flat 125, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 L&Q PRS CO LIMITED

HMOL/06231/24 Flat 138, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 L&Q PRS CO LIMITED

HMOL/06235/24 Flat 137, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 L&Q PRS CO LIMITED

HMOL/06236/24 44 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BN Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Bhimji Meghji Patel

HMOL/06238/24 Flat 136, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 L&Q PRS CO LIMITED

HMOL/06240/24 Flat 135, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 L&Q PRS CO LIMITED

HMOL/06241/24 63 Holyrood Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5LS Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Dinesh Kanbi

HMOL/06242/24 371A Church Lane, London, NW9 8JB Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Gordon Jaswant Kampta

HMOL/06243/24 91 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EE Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Konstantinos Kaklidakis

HMOL/06207/24 Apartment 2, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/06209/24 3A Clarence Road, London, NW6 7TG Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Thomas Prendergast

HMOL/06211/24 Flat 1, 69 Uxendon Hill, Wembley, HA9 9SQ Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Ramanathan Rudra

HMOL/06222/24 Flat 2, 69 Uxendon Hill, Wembley, HA9 9SQ Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Ramanathan Rudra

HMOL/06225/24 68A Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LB Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Damon Peddar

HMOL/06254/24 15 Brookfield Court, Gooseacre Lane, Harrow, HA3 0XZ Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 inil Abraham

HMOL/06259/24 366A High Road, London, NW10 2EA Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs URMILA PATEL

HMOL/06261/24 60 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Bhairav Patel

HMOL/06262/24 6A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6PG Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/06263/24 25A Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HX Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024
HMOL/06264/24 6 Mallard Court, Mallard Way, London, NW9 8JR Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 JRAM Estates Ltd

HMOL/06265/24 2B Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LE Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Vishal Sangani

HMOL/06245/24 40 Aldbury Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EY Selective  2 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Michael Rae

HMOL/06250/24 38 Creswell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Mukesh Devchand

HMOL/06251/24 46A Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LP Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/06252/24 552A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HH Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Hosne Ara Chowdhury

HMOL/06199/24 Flat 1, 370A Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0ER Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Daniel Goldwater

HMOL/06200/24 31C Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XG Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Navdeep Chohan

HMOL/06201/24 25 Dors Close, London, NW9 7NU Selective  3 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Thomas Dunne

HMOL/02889/24 4 Magnolia Court, Harrow, HA3 9UB Selective  1 101/07/202903/06/2024 Mrs Hansa Valji

HMOL/00679/24 Flat A, 312-314 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0AD Selective  1 115/02/202903/06/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/00680/24 Flat B, 312-314 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0AD Selective  1 115/02/202903/06/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/04857/19 53 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LD Mandatory  1 4 501/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/03778/24 89B Torbay Road, London, NW6 7DT Selective  2 201/07/202903/06/2024 Mr Steven Coulomb

HMOL/06549/24 12A Jubilee Court, 321 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QW Selective  1 108/07/202904/06/2024 Mrs Mradula Shah

HMOL/06586/24 66D Dyne Road, London, NW6 7DS Selective  4 108/07/202904/06/2024 Mr Shimshon Torn-Hibler

HMOL/06610/24 63 HARVEY HOUSE, Havenwood, Wembley, HA9 9AS Selective  1 108/07/202905/06/2024 Mrs Elizabeth Jean Al-Lahham

HMOL/06618/24 114A St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JW Selective  1 108/07/202905/06/2024 Mr Jitendra Patel

HMOL/06662/24 361 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0HY Selective  2 108/07/202906/06/2024 Mr Fintan Hoddy

HMOL/06669/24 114 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JW Selective  1 108/07/202906/06/2024 Mr Jitendra Patel

HMOL/06711/24 121 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  4 108/07/202906/06/2024 Richard Turner

HMOL/06698/24 Flat 34, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 108/07/202906/06/2024 Mr Venkatarajesh Solasa

HMOL/04061/24 26B Holland Road, Wembley, HA0 4RH Selective  2 101/07/202906/06/2024 Sir / Madam

HMOL/03047/24 FLAT 3, 54 Heber Road, London, NW2 6AA Selective  1 113/05/202909/06/2024 Konstantinos Kaklidakis

HMOL/06198/24 62 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LZ Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Manjula Halai

HMOL/06253/24 46C Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BE Selective  4 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Stephen Altman

HMOL/06255/24 59C Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EP Selective  3 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Barbara Douglas

HMOL/06249/24 38A Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NP Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Almas Adam

HMOL/06275/24 1 South Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9PG Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Bansri Lakhani

HMOL/06276/24 28B Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XE Selective  3 208/07/202910/06/2024
HMOL/06277/24 80 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RF Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Niraj Shah

HMOL/06278/24 158 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NJ Selective  2 208/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Bhupendra Patel

HMOL/06270/24 1 Lowry Lodge, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EA Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Jill Holton

HMOL/06258/24 141A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HT Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024
HMOL/06291/24 Flat 12, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Rajendra Velji Khimj Shah

HMOL/06300/24 35 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DF Selective  3 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Yogeshchandra Patel

HMOL/06315/24 227A Edgware Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 6LU Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024
HMOL/06321/24 267 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8YA Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Alexis Pilavakis

HMOL/06296/24 Flat 16, 8 Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8GH Selective  4 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kiran Lachani

HMOL/06382/24 Flat 1, 7 Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Selective  3 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Brendan Monaghan

HMOL/06370/24 10 Masons House, Valley Drive, London, NW9 9NG Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Demos Andreas Philiastides

HMOL/06371/24 3 MASONS HOUSE, Valley Drive, London, NW9 9NG Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Bashir Bata

HMOL/06373/24 5 Totternhoe Close, Harrow, HA3 0HS Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Sanjay Kapoor

HMOL/06361/24 8 Fieldview Court, Fryent Close, London, NW9 9SD Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Manjula  Patel

HMOL/06362/24 48 Oak Tree Dell, London, NW9 0AB Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Tessa Munro

HMOL/06363/24 Flat 113, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 208/07/202910/06/2024 L&Q PRS Ltd

HMOL/06364/24 126 Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9BX Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 ZAF Housing Partnership

HMOL/06366/24 Flat 13, Yashin House, Matthews Close, Wembley, HA9 8FG Selective  7 208/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Zahra Sultan

HMOL/06331/24 22 Wood Close, London, NW9 7NR Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Rama Meghani

HMOL/06326/24 69 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TF Selective  3 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Krishna Ruparelia

HMOL/06392/24 425A Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0XY Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Vajan Properties Ltd

HMOL/06400/24 15 Talbot Road, Wembley, HA0 4UG Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr JITENKUMAR PATEL

HMOL/06402/24 27 Newland Court, 81 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9LZ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Ah Mun Kuan

HMOL/06403/24 3 Lyndhurst Close, London, NW10 0DX Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/06404/24 5 Sunleigh Court, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 4PH Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/06413/24 17 Harwood Close, Wembley, HA0 2HS Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Dipak Bhudia

HMOL/06414/24 45 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6EU Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Dr Hassan Shirvani

HMOL/06418/24 5 Trinity Court, Anson Road, London, NW2 6AZ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Nicholas Chalmers

HMOL/06419/24 34 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9SY Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Jayesh Gajparia

HMOL/06424/24 5 The Leadings, Wembley, HA9 9DT Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Seema Patel

HMOL/06426/24 Flat 8, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06427/24 55 Hillfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JW Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Miss Parita Patel

HMOL/06430/24 Flat 9, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06431/24 Flat 10, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06432/24 Flat 11, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06433/24 Flat 12, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06434/24 Flat 13, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06438/24 Flat 1, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06439/24 Flat 2, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06440/24 Flat 3, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06441/24 Flat 4, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06442/24 Flat 5, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06443/24 Flat 6, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06445/24 47 Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0JH Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Bhairav Patel

HMOL/06446/24 Flat 7, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06447/24 126A Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9AJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Ash Kanani

HMOL/06448/24 Flat 14, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06449/24 Flat 15, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06450/24 Flat 16, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06451/24 Flat 17, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06452/24 Flat 18, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06453/24 Flat 19, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06454/24 18 Grittleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NU Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Aneela Majeed Mirza

HMOL/06455/24 Flat 20, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06456/24 Flat 21, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06457/24 Flat 22, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06458/24 Flat 23, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06460/24 Flat 25, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/06461/24 Flat 26, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/03074/22 142 North Circular Road, London, NW10 0QR Mandatory  2 6 509/07/202810/06/2024 Mrs Manisha Avhad

HMOL/04960/24 5B Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  3 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Hagai Nivron

HMOL/04991/24 112 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Hugh Carville

HMOL/05169/24 10 Station Approach, Wembley, HA0 2LA Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Vijaysinh Rathod

HMOL/05136/24 15 Whitby Gardens, London, NW9 9TU Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Miss Nimisha Patel

HMOL/05187/24 141C Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HT Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Hilary Male

HMOL/07213/24 9 Uxendon Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RU Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Mikesh Patel

HMOL/04257/19 224 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RG Mandatory  3 12 2008/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Zelda Anne Horn

HMOL/05931/24 Flat 7, Quantic House, 135 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RJ Selective  3 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Nikolaos Karadelis

HMOL/16722/15 117 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RH Selective  1 1 308/07/202910/06/2024 Mr A Moussaioff

HMOL/06165/19 Flat 4, 99 High Street, London, NW10 4TS Selective  3 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Akbar Ali

HMOL/06192/24 Apartment 3, Zahra House, 866 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5BU Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Valentins Mucenieks

HMOL/06137/24 61 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PB Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Anura Paranamana

HMOL/06166/24 33B Burnt Oak Broadway, Edgware, HA8 5JZ Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Manjula Halai

HMOL/05970/24 20 Lewgars Avenue, London, NW9 8AS Selective  3 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Virbai Halai

HMOL/05986/24 37 Milton Avenue, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8PL Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Subramaniam Balakrishnan

HMOL/06026/24 3 Campion Court, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YN Selective  4 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Christopher Martin

HMOL/06120/24 38D The Avenue, London, NW6 7NP Selective  1 208/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Anne-Marie Al Rashid

HMOL/06135/24 19 The Chine, Wembley, HA0 3EH Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Purnavo Paranamana

HMOL/06117/24 133 Abbotts Drive, Wembley, HA0 3SH Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Moksud Sikdar

HMOL/06110/24 3 Logan Road, Wembley, HA9 8PY Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Lukshmi Hughes

HMOL/04408/19 Flat 2, 99 High Street, London, NW10 4TS Selective  3 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Akbar Ali

HMOL/06708/24 14 Octave House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RH Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Dr Satnam Baura

HMOL/06691/24 FLAT FIRST FLOOR, 128 Kempe Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 6SL Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Harish Hirani

HMOL/06697/24 Flat 1, 7 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SU Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Rivka Leah Nevies

HMOL/06712/24 Flat 2, 50A Furness Road, London, NW10 4QE Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Laurence Bellman

HMOL/06713/24 12 Waylett Place, Wembley, HA0 3BH Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Miss Minal Patel

HMOL/06715/24 241 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NL Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Rupal Teraiya

HMOL/06671/24 Flat 1, 32 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/06676/24 214B Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Karima Harris

HMOL/06677/24 Apartment 1, Zahra House, 866 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5BU Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024
HMOL/06666/24 21 Glynfield Road, London, NW10 9LD Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Nayan Gami

HMOL/06668/24 Flat 1, 299B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6BD Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Anthony Welch

HMOL/06682/24 40B Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DN Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Michael Weldensae

HMOL/06684/24 Apartment 5, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/06685/24 50B Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AS Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Gurdas Kewalram Israni

HMOL/06686/24 10 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Vivak Duggal

HMOL/06687/24 Flat B, 112 High Road, London, NW10 2PN Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Murugan Ponnambalam

HMOL/06620/24 50 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JQ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr K F Mirza

HMOL/06624/24 118A Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RB Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Ciaran Horohoe

HMOL/06627/24 27 Nevilles Court, Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HG Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Radi Siha

HMOL/06603/24 8 WESTWOOD COURT, Homefield Road, Wembley, HA0 2FF Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Arun Chabria

HMOL/06607/24 10 Chelsea Close, London, NW10 8XD Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Manish Rawal

HMOL/06608/24 19 Bramerton, 213-215 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YT Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Tu Anh Luu

HMOL/06635/24 18A Kenmere Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1TE Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Vishal Shah

HMOL/06636/24 15 Park View, Wembley, HA9 6JZ Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Wayne Brown

HMOL/06639/24 59 Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RD Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Umeet Hirani

HMOL/06640/24 80B Blenheim Gardens, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4NT Selective  3 108/07/202910/06/2024 Dr Bina Vekaria

HMOL/06641/24 10A Corringham Road, Wembley, HA9 9QA Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Sonal Haria

HMOL/06642/24 117 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DE Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Dinesh Jadva Sarla

HMOL/06643/24 34 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Hansdev Patel

HMOL/06644/24 16 Aylesbury Street, London, NW10 0AS Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Dinesh Jadva Sarla

HMOL/06645/24 13C Staverton Road, London, NW2 5EY Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Robert Brown

HMOL/06653/24 Flat 3, Solar House, 40 High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Haren Shah

HMOL/06655/24 36 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Bindi Lakhani

HMOL/06660/24 11 NORMAN COURT, Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/06661/24 55A Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LU Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Urmila Patel

HMOL/06611/24 69 Heron Close, London, NW10 9HT Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Surinder Channa

HMOL/06612/24 43 Woodgrange Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0XG Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Vivien Buckland

HMOL/06613/24 123 Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Mark Garcia

HMOL/06614/24 Flat 3, 39 Essex Road, London, NW10 9PG Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Darren Somaiya

HMOL/06615/24 93A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Hend Alawadhi

HMOL/06616/24 21 Bell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HE Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Mayur Chohan

HMOL/06617/24 10 NORMAN COURT, Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/06587/24 Flat 1, 39 Essex Road, London, NW10 9PG Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Darren Somaiya

HMOL/06589/24 Flat 1, 202A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  3 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Lorna Willesden Working Mens ClubHogan

HMOL/06590/24 19A Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Nitesh Mehta

HMOL/06592/24 133 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TN Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Rikesh Arvind Vekaria

HMOL/06593/24 7 Elspeth Road, Wembley, HA0 2BW Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Mohan Singh

HMOL/06594/24 30 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Steven Salter

HMOL/06595/24 34 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NG Selective  3 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Ciara Okane

HMOL/06560/24 22A Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LH Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Davendra Patel

HMOL/06561/24 90 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RF Selective  3 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Abhinay Shailesh Mehta

HMOL/06553/24 121 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LX Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Manish Rawal

HMOL/06556/24 6 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TD Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Vrajesh Patel

HMOL/06557/24 57 Lovett Way, London, NW10 0UN Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Mihir Gor

HMOL/06563/24 29 Harwood Close, Wembley, HA0 2HS Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Mahesh Chauhan

HMOL/06567/24 22 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5ER Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Mary O'Brien

HMOL/06569/24 59D Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Miss Elise Dupaty

HMOL/06570/24 3 Bush Hill Road, Harrow, HA3 9RG Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Valji Kanbi

HMOL/06571/24 78 Roe Lane, London, NW9 9BD Selective  1 208/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Sidharthan Nair

HMOL/06573/24 Flat 34, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Dr Tobin Joseph

HMOL/06581/24 10 Loxley House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Balachandar Anand

HMOL/06582/24 14 NORMAN COURT, Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/06584/24 90 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TS Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Dena McLean

HMOL/06550/24 18B Langler Road, London, NW10 5TL Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Mary O'Brien

HMOL/06545/24 21B Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Sacicant Bagoandas

HMOL/06547/24 95 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9UE Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Pravin Bhudia

HMOL/06539/24 66C Dyne Road, London, NW6 7DS Selective  4 208/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Shimshon Torn-Hibler

HMOL/06540/24 161 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TB Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Miss Romeico Beharry

HMOL/06542/24 84 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JL Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Rashid Nutkani

HMOL/06543/24 89 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9UE Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Anit Bhatt

HMOL/06519/24 15A Dorothy Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JL Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Nailesh Patel

HMOL/06522/24 Flat 14, 115 Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9GY Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Krunal Pandya

HMOL/06525/24 Flat 14, Swift House, Albert Road, London, NW6 5BW Selective  11 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Caitriona McGuinness

HMOL/06527/24 14 Rowley Close, Wembley, HA0 4HE Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Ratnakumar Sriganesha

HMOL/06528/24 93 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2UE Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Surinder Channa`

HMOL/06530/24 12A Vivian Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6RF Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/06531/24 42 Union Road, Wembley, HA0 4YG Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Akays Investment Ltd

HMOL/06532/24 48 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Harshad Vekaria

HMOL/06501/24 11 Lodore Gardens, London, NW9 0DP Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Natalia Font Verdes

HMOL/06505/24 123 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7LF Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Niranjana Patel

HMOL/06506/24 14B Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LH Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr David Culverhouse

HMOL/06507/24 54 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QP Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kularatnam Pararasalingam

HMOL/06508/24 1 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TF Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Deepa Shah

HMOL/06510/24 38 The Paddocks, Wembley, HA9 9HH Selective  3 108/07/202910/06/2024 Miss Ankira Patel

HMOL/06511/24 Flat 2, 15 Homefield Road, Wembley, HA0 2NL Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Steven Salter

HMOL/06514/24 3 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TF Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Deepa Shah

HMOL/06515/24 16 Aqua House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FF Selective  6 208/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Jingwei Ni

HMOL/06516/24 544A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HH Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ajay Bathija

HMOL/05350/24 Flat 105, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Lukman Ahmed

HMOL/06473/24 2 Winchelsea, 7 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Deborah Noone

HMOL/06474/24 Flat 5, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Dhruv Tanna

HMOL/06475/24 280B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Chetan Gordhanbhai Patel

HMOL/06477/24 10 Howard Road, London, NW2 6DR Selective  2 208/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Mohammed Piprawala

HMOL/06478/24 3 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TA Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Mansur Abbasi

HMOL/06479/24 32 Union Road, Wembley, HA0 4YG Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Susan Granik

HMOL/06480/24 54B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6PX Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Shoshana Gilbert

HMOL/06482/24 48A St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JQ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr K F Mirza

HMOL/06483/24 43A Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/06484/24 16 NORMAN COURT, Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/06485/24 70 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Nitesh Mehta

HMOL/06486/24 25 Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HX Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/06488/24 53 Cecil Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7DY Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr K F Mirza

HMOL/06497/24 5 Lockier Walk, Wembley, HA9 7TN Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Jenisha Patel

HMOL/06498/24 511 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Martyn Shiner

HMOL/06464/24 63 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TF Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Deepa Shah

HMOL/06469/24 139 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0SG Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Narendra Shah

HMOL/05297/24 4 Lancelot Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2AY Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Dhansukhlal Patel

HMOL/05228/24 8B Exeter Mansions, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UG Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Christopher Gerstle

HMOL/03264/24 70B Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SX Selective  1 120/05/202910/06/2024 Ms Oonagh Bucknall

HMOL/07833/19 189B Church Road, London, NW10 9EJ Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 D & J Yianni Limited

HMOL/02259/24 88 Burnley Road, Willesden, London, NW10 1EH Additional  2 4 508/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Sandeep Jalaf

HMOL/05542/24 19 Highcroft Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1TF Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Dipen Bhudia

HMOL/05524/24 5 Bruce House, 195 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UN Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr James Margolin

HMOL/06730/24 10 Campion Court, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YN Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr John Boland

HMOL/06732/24 144 Purves Road, London, NW10 5TG Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Harilal Devraj Patel

HMOL/06745/24 96 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RG Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Suresh Varsani

HMOL/06746/24 5 Dugolly Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9FH Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Jignesh Shah

HMOL/06757/24 31 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BW Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Richard O'Sullivan

HMOL/06758/24 Flat 4, 32 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/06743/24 Flat 7, 8 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  3 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Marilyn Setti

HMOL/06736/24 56 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BX Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Bhavna Rajesh Joshi

HMOL/06776/24 24 Dryburgh Gardens, London, NW9 9TS Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Ranjan Vekaria

HMOL/06788/24 135C Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2PT Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Jennifer Mayers

HMOL/06814/24 66B Dyne Road, London, NW6 7DS Selective  4 215/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Shimshon Torn-Hibler

HMOL/06791/24 228b High Street, Harlesden, London, NW10 4TD Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/06793/24 20 Uxendon Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9TN Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Caroline Romanin

HMOL/06794/24 17 Rydal Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8SA Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kiran Bhudia

HMOL/06781/24 Flat 85, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Sushma Jatin

HMOL/06782/24 8 Melbury Road, Harrow, HA3 9RA Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Pradip Varsani

HMOL/06784/24 10 Hadleigh Court, 245 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RY Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Dominic De Puga

HMOL/06778/24 40 Creswell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  4 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Sabah Fazil

HMOL/06774/24 3 St Leger Court, 197 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YP Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Jason Forrester

HMOL/06771/24 25 Beatrice Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EH Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/06772/24 46 Brinkburn Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PP Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Rama Dalina Properties LtdVarsani

HMOL/06768/24 57 Roe Lane, London, NW9 9BB Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Miss Romeico Beharry

HMOL/06764/24 Flat 3, 32 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/06765/24 13 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9BX Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Vanita Kunvarji

HMOL/06884/24 2 Lowry Lodge, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EA Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Minakshi Chauhan

HMOL/06886/24 12D Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EU Selective  2 115/07/202910/06/2024 Ms Neera Malde

HMOL/06888/24 15 NORMAN COURT, Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/06893/24 357 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0HY Selective  2 115/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Fintan Hoddy

HMOL/06895/24 Flat 4, 39 Essex Road, London, NW10 9PG Selective  1 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Darren Somaiya

HMOL/06897/24 5 Orchid Court, 130 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NJ Selective  1 115/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Atul Patel

HMOL/06899/24 Second Floor Flat, 205 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JNSelective  1 115/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/06879/24 8 Larkway Close, London, NW9 0UE Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Paul Houlihan

HMOL/06810/24 66A Dyne Road, London, NW6 7DS Selective  4 215/07/202910/06/2024 Mr Shimshon Torn-Hibler

HMOL/06826/24 1 Butler Close, Edgware, HA8 5QQ Selective  2 108/07/202910/06/2024 Mrs Zahra Al- Ali

HMOL/06927/24 Flat 1, 28A Newlands Close, Wembley, HA0 2EZ Selective  1 215/07/202911/06/2024 Mr Mahendra Pindoria

HMOL/06989/24 176 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  1 115/07/202911/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/06972/24 37 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 115/07/202911/06/2024 Mr Amitabh Sarma

HMOL/07029/24 12A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SR Selective  1 115/07/202912/06/2024 Mr John Lyons

HMOL/06266/24 Flat 95, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 110/07/202912/06/2024
HMOL/04904/24 503A Kingsbury Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9EG Selective  1 115/07/202912/06/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/07180/24 12 Derek Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HP Selective  2 115/07/202913/06/2024 Mr Keshra Velani

HMOL/07217/24 12 Brooksville Avenue, London, NW6 6TG Selective  2 115/07/202913/06/2024 Mrs Melanie Bouvier

HMOL/07220/24 69A Dyne Road, London, NW6 7DR Selective  3 215/07/202913/06/2024 Shimshon Torn-Hibler

HMOL/07152/24 196 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8PT Selective  2 115/07/202913/06/2024 Mr Jagdish Sandhu

HMOL/07162/24 93C Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ER Selective  1 115/07/202913/06/2024 Mr Mauro Baratta

HMOL/05637/24 50 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AS Selective  2 115/07/202913/06/2024 Mr Tejal Vyas

HMOL/04616/24 27 North Way, London, NW9 0RD Selective  2 110/06/202913/06/2024 Mr Kanji Vekaria

HMOL/07677/24 26B Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5BA Selective  1 122/07/202913/06/2024 Mrs Sharon Muscat

HMOL/07279/24 88 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QL Selective  1 115/07/202914/06/2024 Mr Atul Maru

HMOL/07316/24 15 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LU Selective  1 115/07/202914/06/2024 Mr Zaf

HMOL/07317/24 1 CHARLOTTE COURT, Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DJ Selective  2 115/07/202914/06/2024 Mr Amjid Mirza

HMOL/07319/24 17 The Grange, Wembley, HA0 1SY Selective  2 115/07/202914/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/07338/24 6 ATHELSTAN GARDENS, Willesden Lane, London, NW6 7SN Selective  2 115/07/202914/06/2024 Mrs Ann Wells

HMOL/04293/24 36B Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AE Selective  2 112/07/202914/06/2024 Mr Rayomand Plumber

HMOL/04294/24 3B Holland Road, London, NW10 5AH Selective  2 212/07/202914/06/2024 Mr Rayomand Plumber

HMOL/07155/24 24 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AP Selective  2 115/07/202914/06/2024 Mr Mervyn Vaughan

HMOL/07243/24 18 Westfield Close, London, NW9 0LX Selective  2 115/07/202914/06/2024 Mr Rashik Vishram

HMOL/03682/24 12 Honeypot Lane, London, NW9 9QD Selective  2 112/07/202914/06/2024 Mrs Gitesha Mistry

HMOL/11433/19 34B Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Gopal Gupta

HMOL/11439/19 34C Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Gopal Gupta

HMOL/11488/19 34E Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Gopal Gupta

HMOL/11494/19 34F Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Gopal Gupta

HMOL/07244/24 13 CENTURY HOUSE, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RS Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Mitesh Kotecha

HMOL/07247/24 9 Cassandra Court, 36 Station Parade, London, NW2 4NX Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Michael Breen

HMOL/07248/24 73 Hawthorn Road, London, NW10 2LT Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Rajendraprasad RamabhaiPatel

HMOL/07254/24 4 The Triangle, Buck Lane, London, NW9 0AE Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Paul Ledger

HMOL/07222/24 11C Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UZ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Mohammed Aslam

HMOL/07218/24 Flat 7, 55 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/07219/24 20A Harvist Road, London, NW6 6SD Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Paula Williams

HMOL/07184/24 51 The Ridgeway, London, NW9 0UB Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Ei Khaing

HMOL/07214/24 1E Chestnut Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2LU Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Paul Ledger

HMOL/07215/24 Flat 1, 49A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NJ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Minaxi Patel

HMOL/07257/24 Flat 30, Smith House, Matthews Close, Wembley, HA9 8FD Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr James Mackie

HMOL/07258/24 20 Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LU Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Dharmapriya Jayawickrama

HMOL/07156/24 66 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Keshvji Khimani

HMOL/07164/24 19B Severn Way, London, NW10 2UU Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Mohammed Sadeeq

HMOL/07154/24 15D Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QP Selective  3 215/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Rajesh Chavda

HMOL/07190/24 3 Sudbury Croft, Wembley, HA0 2QW Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Jatin Gandhi

HMOL/07199/24 32 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Steven Salter

HMOL/07202/24 FLAT 4, 97 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ER Selective  1 215/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Anna Howson

HMOL/07203/24 18 Norman Court, 59 Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/07205/24 18 PARK COURT, Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QR Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Dmitriy Shlyuger

HMOL/07211/24 28 Thurlow Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AQ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Kash Man

HMOL/07169/24 Flat 3, 23 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Nitesh Mehta

HMOL/07170/24 64 Lilburne Walk, London, NW10 0TN Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 ZAF Housing Partnership

HMOL/07171/24 66 Hillfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JW Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Parita Patel

HMOL/07224/24 Flat 5, 15 Hansel Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5FP Selective  7 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Ivan Rachev

HMOL/07225/24 77 Hawthorn Road, London, NW10 2LT Selective  1 215/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Rajendraprasad RamabhaiPatel

HMOL/07226/24 9 NORMAN COURT, Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/07227/24 Flat 1, 482 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SP Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Adrian Burgering

HMOL/07228/24 21 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NG Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Yaffa Miriam Rosenberg

HMOL/07229/24 Flat 17, 10 Wellington Road, London, NW10 5BB Selective  1 126/12/203017/06/2024 Ms Katrina Byrne

HMOL/07230/24 32 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Michael King

HMOL/07231/24 5 NEELD COURT, Neeld Crescent, Wembley, HA9 6LN Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Nacimento Lobo

HMOL/07232/24 56 Alexandra Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0QY Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/07233/24 Flat 4, 15 Hansel Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5FP Selective  4 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Nicholas  Sideris

HMOL/07234/24 79 Hawthorn Road, London, NW10 2LT Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Rajendraprasad Ramabhai Patel

HMOL/07235/24 75 Hawthorn Road, London, NW10 2LT Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Rajendraprasad RamabhaiPatel

HMOL/07236/24 35 Alderside Apartments, 35 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6BF Selective  8 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Dinesh Halai

HMOL/07239/24 20 Goldsmith Lane, London, NW9 9AH Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Kanchana Jayasuriya

HMOL/07242/24 31D Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QP Selective  2 215/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Lucy  Kinsella

HMOL/07004/24 25A Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QS Selective  3 110/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Michelle Gilbert

HMOL/07013/24 54 Gresham Road, London, NW10 9BY Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Dilipkumar Patel

HMOL/07027/24 54 Lodore Gardens, London, NW9 0DN Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Resmine Jesani

HMOL/07032/24 5C Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Florence Aziz

HMOL/07039/24 3B Neeld Parade, Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 6QU Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Rahul Malde

HMOL/07103/24 31 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PR Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Jyoti Shah

HMOL/07108/24 Flat 24, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Gemma Haxby

HMOL/07121/24 3 Kestrel Close, London, NW10 8TL Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Ann O'Sullivan

HMOL/07122/24 37 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/07123/24 29 Manor Court, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AX Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Jayshree Patel

HMOL/07144/24 21 Oman Court, Oman Avenue, London, NW2 6AY Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Darshana Haththotuwa

HMOL/07145/24 97A Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Santa Zambuto

HMOL/07146/24 32C Claremont Road, London, W9 3DZ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr David Field

HMOL/07147/24 231 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NL Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Nilesh Parekh

HMOL/07099/24 180 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6QH Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Dipum Patel

HMOL/07095/24 74 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FS Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Edith Yee Tak Kwok

HMOL/07073/24 1 SHAPLA COURT, 47A Highmead Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4EQ Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Sonu Ujjainwal

HMOL/07074/24 17 Chelsea Close, London, NW10 8XD Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Victoria Shodeko

HMOL/07077/24 17 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  4 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Alpa Chudasama

HMOL/07083/24 21A Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QP Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Raju Patel

HMOL/07088/24 6 Hillside Gardens, Harrow, HA3 9UW Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Hartej Bahadur Singh

HMOL/07058/24 145 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Jinxiang Zhao

HMOL/07065/24 13 Corringham Road, Wembley, HA9 9PX Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Hasmita Dadhania

HMOL/07066/24 12 Walton Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8NH Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Suresh Hirani

HMOL/07067/24 47A Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BJ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Ramila Patel

HMOL/07069/24 27 Brookfield Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0UT Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Deepen Dhrona

HMOL/07070/24 2 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/06992/24 37 Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SP Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Parit Shah

HMOL/06993/24 64 Eton Grove, London, NW9 9LH Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Pankaj Mepani

HMOL/07151/24 62A Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SL Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Dipali Jaendracumar

HMOL/05931/19 12 Nevilles Court, Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HG Additional  1 3 415/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Simon Stephenson

HMOL/04705/24 10 Alan Preece Court, Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BR Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Evette Benjamin

HMOL/16668/18 62 Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EE Mandatory  3 5 515/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Ammar Monojir

HMOL/05562/24 20B The Avenue, London, NW6 7YD Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Ben Hampson

HMOL/06929/24 15 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PL Selective  4 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Nikola Stanojcic

HMOL/06930/24 40 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Dhanji Patel

HMOL/06932/24 31 Cambridge Close, London, NW10 0AW Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Simone Graham

HMOL/06923/24 68 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JG Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Benedict Rivera

HMOL/06925/24 3D Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QX Selective  1 215/07/202917/06/2024 Susan Marmot

HMOL/06926/24 9B Neeld Parade, Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 6QU Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Subodh Malhotra

HMOL/06935/24 631 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 9RY Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Dhanji Patel

HMOL/06937/24 22 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Sandeep Shah

HMOL/06938/24 1, TRIANGLE (THE), Buck Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0AE Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Paul Ledger

HMOL/06943/24 9 Lowry Lodge, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EA Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Haresh Gaglani

HMOL/06944/24 50B Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LL Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Mayank Gargh

HMOL/06945/24 Flat 10, Unison House, 90 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PR Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Ying Pan

HMOL/06948/24 First Floor Flat, 15 Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SH Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Priya Mehta

HMOL/06949/24 160A Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HH Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Dorothy Peterson

HMOL/06902/24 29 Aylesbury Street, London, NW10 0AR Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr John McGovern

HMOL/06903/24 Flat 1, Unison House, 90 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PR Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Neoh Soo Keat

HMOL/06905/24 21 Carmel Court, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JE Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Jayashkumar Patel

HMOL/06906/24 89 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HU Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Prakashbhai Rohit

HMOL/06907/24 Flat 3 Junction House, 8 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Bassem Masri

HMOL/06908/24 104A College Road, London, NW10 5HD Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Shashi Patel

HMOL/06909/24 Flat 4 Junction House, 8 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Bassem Masri

HMOL/06910/24 20 Bacon Lane, London, NW9 9AX Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Mukesh Hirani

HMOL/06911/24 1 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Yan Jin

HMOL/06912/24 Flat 2, 18 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YD Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Francis Treuherz

HMOL/06827/24 48A Priory Close, Wembley, HA0 2SE Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Deepak Khadka

HMOL/06812/24 16A The Close, Barnhill, Wembley, HA9 9BY Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Marc Nemorin-Noel

HMOL/06813/24 20A Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr James Cohen

HMOL/06835/24 31A Talbot Road, Wembley, HA0 4UG Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Ketan Shingala

HMOL/06847/24 36 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AR Selective  115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Colin Spanos

HMOL/06848/24 40 Marlow Court, 221 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PS Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Benjamin Pugh

HMOL/06849/24 102B Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EX Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Nafees Saeed

HMOL/06850/24 1B Rockhall Road, London, NW2 6DT Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Rikki Butler

HMOL/06851/24 23B Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Anna Taylor

HMOL/06852/24 119A Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BS Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Nasim Mohammad

HMOL/06853/24 19B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6EU Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Adam Lancaster

HMOL/06854/24 19 Mapeshill Place, London, NW2 5LA Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Trushka Irving

HMOL/06856/24 43B Hartland Road, London, NW6 6BG Additional  1 3 015/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Greg Walsh

HMOL/06880/24 123 South Meadows, Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SF Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Zheng Wei

HMOL/06858/24 142 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Richard O'Sullivan

HMOL/06860/24 5A Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Ramesh Wagjiani

HMOL/06862/24 11 Rosedene, 77 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7NU Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Stephanie De Angelis

HMOL/06872/24 55 Goldsmith Lane, London, NW9 9AJ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr RAMESH MANJI

HMOL/06874/24 24 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0RX Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Theresa Lee Men Hui Liu

HMOL/06877/24 1, Stonebridge Court, Stonebridge Park, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8ENSelective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/06878/24 Flat 86, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  2 215/07/202917/06/2024 Dr Jessal Patel

HMOL/06865/24 4 Angelica Court, Sunningdale Gardens, London, NW9 9PX Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Meera Kumaravel

HMOL/06866/24 32 Crispian Close, London, NW10 1PW Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Alwin Shepherd

HMOL/06867/24 10 Waylett Place, Wembley, HA0 3BH Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Minal Patel

HMOL/06842/24 80C Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4HA Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Rose Marie Gallagher

HMOL/06837/24 Flat 3, 468A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AY Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Gethin Taylor

HMOL/06838/24 67A Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RH Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Luisa Polidori

HMOL/06766/24 Flat 4, 12 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JS Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Bindiya Shah

HMOL/06769/24 57 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TF Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Vibha Mehta

HMOL/06750/24 199B Willesden Lane, London, NW6 7YR Selective  4 115/07/202917/06/2024 Dr Kul Luintel

HMOL/06775/24 19 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QS Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Nimisha Chotai

HMOL/06780/24 27 Laurel Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XY Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Ewa Sekowska

HMOL/06785/24 61 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9RB Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Raymond Dwek

HMOL/06783/24 13 Assisi Court, 1036 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2QX Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Faith Stewart

HMOL/06802/24 69 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Peter John-Baptiste

HMOL/06804/24 Flat 2, 32 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JE Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/06815/24 25 Bishops Court, 152 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3FE Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Bhavik Shah

HMOL/06816/24 Flat 6, 30 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RZ Selective  4 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Sarfaraz Bharde

HMOL/06818/24 31C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  4 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Gillian Stynes

HMOL/06821/24 Flat 5, 30 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RZ Selective  4 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Sarfaraz Bharde

HMOL/06822/24 28 Lincoln Road, Wembley, HA0 4SU Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Gopal Pandya

HMOL/06824/24 318A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QH Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Deepa Shah

HMOL/06809/24 33 Woodgrange Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0XG Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Kishan Kabaria

HMOL/06738/24 21 Gloucester Close, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8EG Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Kantaben Patel

HMOL/06744/24 44 Church Drive, London, NW9 8DR Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Mehul Shah

HMOL/06747/24 17 Greenbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TF Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Elia Ghnatios

HMOL/06734/24 50 CRESWELL HOUSE, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  4 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Tushil Shah

HMOL/06973/24 101 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DQ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Eva Sabharwal

HMOL/06974/24 68 Hanover Road, Willesden, London, NW10 3DR Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Laura Lewis

HMOL/06976/24 37A Temple Road, London, NW2 6PJ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Fernanda Silva

HMOL/06977/24 298A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6LJ Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Nadia Rauf

HMOL/06978/24 39 Hornby Court, High Road, London, NW10 2AZ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Youssef Benazha

HMOL/06979/24 39 Hornby Court, High Road, London, NW10 2AZ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Youssef Benazha

HMOL/06980/24 79A Stag Lane, Edgware, HA8 5LJ Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Bharat V Kerai

HMOL/06982/24 30 Crundale Avenue, London, NW9 9PL Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Sangeeta Pankhania

HMOL/06985/24 21 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Mohammed Aslam

HMOL/06990/24 412 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Sandeep Patel

HMOL/06970/24 89 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PB Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Vishal Patel

HMOL/06971/24 21 Campion Court, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YN Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Mohammed Azhar Chiragdin

HMOL/06960/24 24B Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EG Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Anna Hay

HMOL/06961/24 69A Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RH Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Jayanti Sojitra

HMOL/06964/24 29 Brookfield Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0UT Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Kevin John-Phillip

HMOL/06965/24 2, TRIANGLE (THE), Buck Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0AE Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Paul Ledger

HMOL/06966/24 149 Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PX Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Vishal Patel

HMOL/06967/24 288B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6LJ Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Nadia Rauf

HMOL/06951/24 158 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JE Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Laxmi Patel

HMOL/06952/24 64A Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EG Selective  2 215/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Brendan Monaghan

HMOL/06953/24 27 Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Selective  1 215/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Ramesh Patel

HMOL/06954/24 Flat 3, Clementine Court, 65 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0DG Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Nutan Shah

HMOL/06955/24 First Floor Flat, 46 Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SJ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Priya Mehta

HMOL/06956/24 40 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RG Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Bimla Thakur

HMOL/06957/24 15B Aberdeen Road, London, NW10 1LS Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Bernard Reifer

HMOL/06987/24 7 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EQ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Mina Parmar-Shah

HMOL/16013/24 5 Greens Court, 143 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PU Selective  1 1 415/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Sathasivam Navendan

HMOL/11274/23 152A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SP Selective  1 128/01/202917/06/2024 Mr PAUL NANNERY

HMOL/05354/24 Flat 50, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Ali Sanginian

HMOL/06688/24 54 Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BD Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms  Shiroma Silva

HMOL/06690/24 Ground Floor Flat, 54 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7ER Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Tali Stein

HMOL/06723/24 25 Abercorn Gardens, Harrow, HA3 0PB Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Mitesh Patel

HMOL/06725/24 Flat 32, Dugdale Court, 753 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5BG Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Yuanyuan Sun

HMOL/06675/24 5 Peploe Road, London, NW6 6EB Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Kanti Samji Varsani

HMOL/06695/24 29 Larkway Close, London, NW9 0UE Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Deven Varsani

HMOL/06701/24 36 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LR Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Yu Miao Lun

HMOL/06706/24 37A Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LQ Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Tejwinder Laroya

HMOL/07340/24 FLAT 2, RICHFIELD COURT, Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DB Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Dr Omar Hilmy

HMOL/07323/24 9 Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DH Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Subramaniam Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/07381/24 Flat 2, 14 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JD Selective  1 122/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Jayaben Varsani

HMOL/07375/24 Flat 5, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Selective  1 122/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Guan Len Hua

HMOL/07384/24 Flat 4, 167 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Linda JAYSON

HMOL/07413/24 26 Oman Court, Oman Avenue, London, NW2 6AY Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Rachel Madden

HMOL/07406/24 Flat 2, 167 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024
HMOL/07418/24 225B Edgware Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 6LU Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr John McGowan

HMOL/07393/24 51 Valley Drive, London, NW9 9NJ Selective  2 122/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Joshika Raghwani

HMOL/07387/24 50 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TR Selective  2 122/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Jitendra Gohil

HMOL/07415/24 225A Edgware Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 6LU Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr John McGowan

HMOL/07436/24 71 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6JY Mandatory  2 5 522/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Celia Maria FernandesCardoso

HMOL/07320/24 17 Kathleen Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JH Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Ravji Assani

HMOL/07327/24 2 Stanley Close, Wembley, HA0 4BX Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Gaurangi Jani

HMOL/07328/24 Flat 3, Shah House, 47 Elliott Close, Wembley, HA9 8BY Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Dayal Halai

HMOL/07329/24 30 Chantry Close, Harrow, HA3 9QZ Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Karsan Hirani

HMOL/07333/24 50 Fernwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HF Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Anant Patel

HMOL/07335/24 18A Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7ER Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Kalpana Kamboj

HMOL/07342/24 52 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TB Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Devji Samji Patel

HMOL/07343/24 53 Goldsmith Lane, London, NW9 9AJ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Martin Evanson

HMOL/07344/24 6 Third Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QE Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Dr Suresh Talsania

HMOL/07345/24 Flat 1, 112 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Jiten Radia

HMOL/07346/24 Flat 2, 112 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Jiten Radia

HMOL/07347/24 Flat 3, 112 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Jiten Radia

HMOL/07348/24 Flat 4, 112 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Jiten Radia

HMOL/07349/24 1 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SG Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr John O'Connor

HMOL/07309/24 23D Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Mohammed Aslam

HMOL/07311/24 15 St James Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4LH Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Donald Noronha

HMOL/07313/24 16 Mayfields Close, Wembley, HA9 9PP Selective  2 215/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Paul Cheng

HMOL/07297/24 16A Newton Road, London, NW2 6PR Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Donald Laird

HMOL/07301/24 7 TEAL COURT, Elgar Avenue, London, NW10 8PG Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Deepa Shah

HMOL/07302/24 151 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TQ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Mary Andreas

HMOL/07303/24 17 Norman Court, 59 Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/07304/24 Flat 1, 93 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JH Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 MRS PATHMASOTHY SIVAKUMAR

HMOL/07305/24 49 Sudbury Croft, Wembley, HA0 2QW Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Samina Nurbhai

HMOL/07307/24 69 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 215/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Youssef Benazha

HMOL/07280/24 3 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BN Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/07281/24 Flat 213, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GP Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Jacqueline Woosnam-Savage

HMOL/07282/24 32 Bell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HE Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Indira Patel

HMOL/07283/24 80 Clayton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JT Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/07285/24 9C Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8AF Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Abraham Rosenfield

HMOL/07288/24 76 Uxendon Hill, Wembley, HA9 9SL Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Ms Lynda Myles

HMOL/07291/24 22 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RS Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Kirit Dholakia

HMOL/07292/24 10A The Close, Barnhill, Wembley, HA9 9BY Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Dharmapriya Jayawickrama

HMOL/07294/24 191 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9QS Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Anita Hirani

HMOL/07295/24 19 Norman Court, 59 Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/07263/24 93 Oakington Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8HY Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Peter Alis

HMOL/07265/24 18 Bruce House, 195 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UN Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Samuel Margolin

HMOL/07266/24 27 Montpelier Rise, Wembley, HA9 8RG Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Barbara Nowak

HMOL/07268/24 3 Hoopers Yard, Kimberley Road, London, NW6 7EJ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Steven Lewis

HMOL/07269/24 205 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UR Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Halil Kaculi

HMOL/07275/24 88 Gauntlett Court, Wembley, HA0 2PH Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Mark Edobor

HMOL/07277/24 Flat 33, Franklin House, Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5BZ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr William Carbonaro

HMOL/07278/24 5A Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8AF Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Abraham Rosenfield

HMOL/07260/24 101B Olive Road, London, NW2 6UR Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Alexandra  McIntyre

HMOL/07410/24 227B Edgware Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 6LU Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr John McGowan

HMOL/05971/24 4 Blair Avenue, London, NW9 7LP Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Rupesh Halai

HMOL/05972/24 40A Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5QN Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Devshi Hirani

HMOL/05973/24 62C Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BS Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Jamie Dooley

HMOL/05974/24 45A Woodcock Hill, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0JH Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Mary Ann Brosnan

HMOL/05975/24 Apartment 20, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/05948/24 41 Cambridge Close, London, NW10 0AW Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Depa Patel

HMOL/05950/24 30 Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AX Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Roger Nyman

HMOL/05962/24 3 Hazelwood Court, 331 Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0AF Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Dilipkumar Girdharlal Khatri'

HMOL/06046/24 35 Westbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JX Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Ketan Panchal

HMOL/06001/24 108A Buck Lane, London, NW9 0XL Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Miss Julie McCaffrey

HMOL/07596/24 36 Homefield Road, Wembley, HA0 2NJ Selective  2 122/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Nadarajah Baskaran

HMOL/05746/24 430A High Road, Wembley, HA9 6AH Selective  2 115/07/202917/06/2024 Oysters Properties Ltd

HMOL/05825/24 30 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SD Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Petru Lucuta

HMOL/00474/24 53B St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SY Selective  1 118/02/202917/06/2024 Mrs Loretta Bradley

HMOL/00393/24 53A St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SY Selective  1 108/02/202917/06/2024 Mrs Loretta Bradley

HMOL/00395/24 53C St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SY Selective  1 108/02/202917/06/2024 Mrs Loretta Bradley

HMOL/06166/19 Flat 5, 99 High Street, London, NW10 4TS Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Akbar Ali

HMOL/06167/19 Flat 6, 99 High Street, London, NW10 4TS Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Akbar Ali

HMOL/06168/19 Flat 7, 99 High Street, London, NW10 4TS Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Akbar Ali

HMOL/06169/19 Flat 8, 99 High Street, London, NW10 4TS Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Akbar Ali

HMOL/06170/19 Flat 9, 99 High Street, London, NW10 4TS Selective  3 215/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Akbar Ali

HMOL/06171/19 Flat 10, Ground Floor Rear Right, 99 High Street, London, NW10 4TS Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Akbar Ali

HMOL/06172/19 Flat 11, 99 High Street, London, NW10 4TS Selective  3 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mr Akbar Ali

HMOL/07974/23 17, GRANGE COURT, Birse Crescent, Neasden, London, NW10 1SJ Selective  1 115/07/202917/06/2024 Mrs Laxmiben Pindoria

HMOL/07496/24 Flat 65, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 122/07/202918/06/2024 Mr Chuk Pun Lam

HMOL/07261/24 31 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  3 122/07/202918/06/2024 Mrs Krutiben Shah

HMOL/07487/24 43A Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SB Selective  1 122/07/202918/06/2024 Mr Walji Mepani

HMOL/07420/24 Flat 6, 141 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  1 116/07/202918/06/2024 Mr Philip Young

HMOL/06857/24 16 Kimberley Court, Kimberley Road, London, NW6 7SL Selective  1 116/07/202918/06/2024 Mr Frank Castellano

HMOL/04178/24 21 Berkeley Court, Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PX Selective  1 117/07/202919/06/2024 Mr Mohammad Mir

HMOL/04181/24 28 Cecil Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EB Selective  1 122/07/202920/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/07675/24 129 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HG Selective  2 122/07/202920/06/2024 Mrs Eliana Felman  De Singer

HMOL/07683/24 44 Montrose Avenue, London, NW6 6LB Selective  2 122/07/202920/06/2024 Roshan Pathman

HMOL/07693/24 3 Charlotte Court, Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DJ Selective  1 122/07/202920/06/2024 Mrs Usha Mehta

HMOL/07727/24 55 Barn Rise, Wembley, HA9 9NH Selective  1 122/07/202920/06/2024 Mr Waseem Walayat

HMOL/07780/24 Ground Floor Flat, 67 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DX Selective  1 122/07/202921/06/2024 Mr Kalpesh Mehta

HMOL/07757/24 Flat 1, Evergreen Court, Nash Way, Harrow, HA3 0AW Selective  3 122/07/202921/06/2024 Mrs Smita Shah

HMOL/07758/24 Flat 47, Braunston House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1RP Selective  8 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Chiya Jones

HMOL/07767/24 87B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/07768/24 310 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8QA Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/07770/24 856A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5JU Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Miss Dina Pindoria

HMOL/07772/24 112 Dan Court, 5 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FX Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ehab Elmoghrabi

HMOL/07774/24 87F Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/07776/24 57 Luma Apartments, Central Way, London, NW10 7FN Selective  1 222/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Lauren Taylor

HMOL/07782/24 20B Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UJ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Harshad Gorasia

HMOL/07783/24 87G Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/07788/24 87H Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/07728/24 Flat 3, 61 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Shimshon Torn-Hibler

HMOL/07726/24 27 St Francis Lodge, 1034 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2QU Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ramesh Bhanderi

HMOL/07743/24 14 Christchurch Court, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7XF Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Ms Ana Matarredona

HMOL/07744/24 358 Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0BT Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr John Hooper

HMOL/07745/24 102 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RS Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Nitesh Mehta

HMOL/07746/24 7B Milman Road, London, NW6 6EN Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Ms Celia Lowenstein

HMOL/07754/24 Flat 1, 2B Shaftesbury Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0QX Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Samuel Tamam

HMOL/07755/24 52 Liddell Gardens, Willesden, London, NW10 3QE Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Jonathan Natas

HMOL/07749/24 18 Cedar Lodge, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UL Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Miss Martha Moss

HMOL/07751/24 87E Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/07752/24 17B Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Sanjay Bagoandas

HMOL/07694/24 Flat 1, 52A High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/07688/24 Flat 2, 61 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Shimshon Torn-Hiblker

HMOL/07690/24 17A Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Sanjay Bagoandas

HMOL/07692/24 12 Sylvia Court, Wembley, HA9 6HS Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Subramaniam Balakrishnan

HMOL/07685/24 14 Ferndene, 123 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8YE Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Gemini Borkhatria

HMOL/07679/24 7 Kathleen Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JH Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Gaurangi Jani

HMOL/07680/24 12 NORMAN COURT, Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/07681/24 13 NORMAN COURT, Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/07682/24 FLAT 2, 49 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Alpa Desai

HMOL/07698/24 Flat 168, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GP Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ahmed Omer Suliman Mohamed

HMOL/07699/24 5 Vivian Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6RF Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024
HMOL/07733/24 39 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EN Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 MR ZAF

HMOL/07735/24 34 Thanet Lodge, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JA Selective  4 122/07/202924/06/2024 Ms Gusta Glover

HMOL/07736/24 Flat 3, 225 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HP Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ricky Wong

HMOL/07737/24 14A Grand Parade, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9JS Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Surinder Singh Chind

HMOL/07738/24 25 West Ella Road, London, NW10 9PT Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Roger Lass

HMOL/07739/24 1 Erskine Court, 71 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AG Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 KIRAN SATYAKANT CHAUHAN

HMOL/07704/24 47 Compton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3FD Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 WYTON LTDSanjay Bagoandas

HMOL/07705/24 28A Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RF Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr K F MIRZA

HMOL/07706/24 360A Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0BT Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr John Hooper

HMOL/07707/24 183 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Subramaniam Balakrishnan

HMOL/07708/24 Flat 7, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Angela Crawley

HMOL/07710/24 35 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Emigerta Mollaj

HMOL/07712/24 309 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Dr Helene Maloigne

HMOL/07714/24 52B Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Roshan Pathman

HMOL/07715/24 76 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ivor Freedman

HMOL/07718/24 72B Burns Road, London, NW10 4DY Selective  1 129/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Khaja Sameer MohiuddinMohammed

HMOL/07719/24 47 Canterbury Court, Gorefield Place, London, NW6 5SX Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Dr Patrick Brazier

HMOL/07720/24 81 ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BP Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Nish Bhatt

HMOL/07722/24 7 Sylvia Court, Wembley, HA9 6HS Selective  4 122/07/202924/06/2024 ZAF Housing Partnership

HMOL/07676/24 33A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RF Selective  4 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Claire Ethel Zelin

HMOL/07671/24 Flat 45, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GS Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Chase Evans

HMOL/07672/24 190 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0LA Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Vikram Patel

HMOL/07674/24 81 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NU Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Subramaniam Balakrishnan

HMOL/07667/24 9 Ecclestone Place, Wembley, HA9 8AB Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Bipinchandra Patel

HMOL/07668/24 13 Highcroft Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1TF Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Subramaniam Balakrishnan

HMOL/07669/24 23 Peascroft House, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YQ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Dr Rosalind Valentine

HMOL/07655/24 96 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RS Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Dineschandra Devchand

HMOL/07657/24 26 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TW Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Jayna Varsani

HMOL/07659/24 35A Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NU Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Subramaniam Balakrishnan

HMOL/07660/24 33B Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RF Selective  4 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Claire Ethel Zelin

HMOL/07663/24 4 Book Centre Mansions, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Aron Sanger

HMOL/07640/24 58D Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NP Additional  1 3 422/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Sunil Patel

HMOL/07632/24 49 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  4 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Andrew Pettican

HMOL/07629/24 25 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QJ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Chetan Borkhatria

HMOL/07642/24 93A Oakington Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8HY Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Peter Alis

HMOL/07643/24 68 Brinkburn Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PP Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Anish Varsani

HMOL/07646/24 65B Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TF Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Jai Krishna Harji Patel

HMOL/07647/24 30 Fernwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HF Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Jeson St John

HMOL/07648/24 30 Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SJ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Miss Priya Mehta

HMOL/07651/24 51A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Alpa Desai

HMOL/07652/24 12B Goodson Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9LR Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Rivka Leah Nevies

HMOL/07653/24 20 Church Road, London, NW10 9PX Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr John Hooper

HMOL/07620/24 38 Marnham Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2HD Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Malini Patel

HMOL/07623/24 5 Robinia House, Garden Way, London, NW10 0PQ Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Bhadresh Patel

HMOL/07624/24 39B St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LB Selective  1 222/07/202924/06/2024 Devraj Kerai

HMOL/07609/24 10 Wotton Road, London, NW2 6PX Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 MR ZAF

HMOL/07610/24 27 Crabtree Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LW Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Anita Patel

HMOL/07611/24 50A St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JQ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/07561/24 26 Ridge Close, London, NW9 0UD Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Devji Bhudia

HMOL/07563/24 10A Wotton Road, London, NW2 6PX Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 MR ZAF

HMOL/07553/24 5B Sheldon Road, London, NW2 3AL Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Lucas Tomaszewski

HMOL/07554/24 Flat 2, 43 Fairway Avenue, London, NW9 0ET Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Ajay Bathija

HMOL/07565/24 19 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8EB Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/07566/24 12A Highcroft Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1TG Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/07568/24 Flat 2, 141 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Afshin Feiz

HMOL/07569/24 83 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FS Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Alexander Allen

HMOL/07571/24 30B Logan Road, Wembley, HA9 8PX Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Nathan Gentely

HMOL/07572/24 8C Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BN Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Ms Francesca Manzi

HMOL/07573/24 28 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RF Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/07581/24 107A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BP Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Nitesh Mehta

HMOL/07583/24 118 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BD Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Khalid Mirza

HMOL/07584/24 120 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BD Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 MR ZAF

HMOL/07586/24 4 FERNDENE, Slough Lane, London, NW9 8YE Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Chetan Borkhatria

HMOL/07587/24 Flat 2, 299B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6BD Selective  2 117/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Anthony Welch

HMOL/07590/24 118A Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BD Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Khalid Mirza

HMOL/07591/24 22 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Mohammed Aslam

HMOL/07593/24 First Floor Front Flat, 212 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Ms Jane Obi-Udeaja

HMOL/07594/24 61 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BP Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Nish Bhatt

HMOL/07595/24 45 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Chetan Borkhatria

HMOL/07549/24 Flat 3, 50A Furness Road, London, NW10 4QE Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Laurence Bellman

HMOL/07557/24 Flat 3, Lucerne Apartments, 91 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8GN Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Chase Evans

HMOL/07558/24 57A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UD Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Ms Sabina Carchesio

HMOL/07559/24 31A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Joseph Cope

HMOL/07533/24 52A Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Roshan Pathman

HMOL/07534/24 4 Milton Avenue, London, NW9 0EX Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Parbat Premji Lakhman

HMOL/07535/24 80 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Neveen Suri

HMOL/07536/24 33 Alverstone Road, Wembley, HA9 9SE Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Miss Jiayin Song

HMOL/07538/24 18B Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UP Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Kalpesh Hirji Pindoria & Bhaven Hirji

HMOL/07539/24 1 BEXHILL, 13 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Johan Brandt

HMOL/07540/24 44 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  2 222/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Chunilal Shah

HMOL/07541/24 82 Mount Stewart Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0JY Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Lalji Varsani

HMOL/07543/24 6 Azure House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FE Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Suet Wai Shirley Patel

HMOL/07544/24 Flat 132, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024
HMOL/07546/24 Flat 131, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024
HMOL/07547/24 Flat 1, 43 Fairway Avenue, London, NW9 0ET Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Ajay Bathija

HMOL/05935/24 458B Church Lane, London, NW9 8UA Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Bathija

HMOL/05936/24 39 Ormesby Way, Harrow, HA3 9SE Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Niriksha Patel

HMOL/05937/24 8 Perrins Court, John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9PN Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Niriksha Patel

HMOL/04062/24 3B Rainham Road, London, NW10 5DS Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Kathleen Sumpter

HMOL/04126/24 Flat 1, 21 Elm Way, London, NW10 0NG Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ala Kiflemariam

HMOL/07761/24 27A Oak Tree Dell, London, NW9 0AB Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Ms Cristina Ungur

HMOL/07779/24 29B Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QP Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Sammi Elfituri

HMOL/07791/24 37 Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NX Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ravivannan Premananthan

HMOL/10483/19 40 Burrows Road, London, NW10 5SG Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Ms Joanna Nash

HMOL/07421/24 27 Woodford Place, Wembley, HA9 8TE Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Navin Kerai

HMOL/07423/24 346B Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QJ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Paul Salter

HMOL/07426/24 22 The Gables, 85 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8DJ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ramon Ebrahimi

HMOL/07428/24 75C Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DJ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Hemantkumar Dixit

HMOL/07407/24 42 Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TB Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Kandiah Srikandarajah

HMOL/07409/24 17 Newton Road, London, NW2 6PS Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Maria Lyons

HMOL/07414/24 17 Kenwood Court, Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 9AB Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Lakshmi Burns

HMOL/07405/24 173 Watford Road, Harrow, HA1 3UA Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ashish Patel

HMOL/07400/24 6A Hiley Road, London, NW10 5PS Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr John Michael Molyneux

HMOL/07401/24 40 Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LH Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Ms Paula Gladden

HMOL/07383/24 5 Teal Court, Elgar Avenue, London, NW10 8PG Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Ms Deepa Shah

HMOL/07376/24 88 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Ms Claire Sackett

HMOL/07370/24 Flat 3, 46 Park Chase, Wembley, HA9 8EH Additional  2 4 422/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/07488/24 64 Aylesbury Street, London, NW10 0AS Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Dr Zaineb Bashir-Ali

HMOL/07489/24 Flat 1, 165 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EL Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Musa Fidson

HMOL/07417/24 44 Sunleigh Road, Wembley, HA0 4LR Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Hinesh Mahendrakumar Khatri

HMOL/07434/24 42A St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JQ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Sivasubramaniam Sivaharan

HMOL/07437/24 196 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JY Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Miss Gabrielle Harvey

HMOL/07441/24 8 Hornby Court, High Road, London, NW10 2AZ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Jay Bhudia

HMOL/07446/24 20 Calder Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PT Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Milind Sahasrabudhe

HMOL/07447/24 5C Astley Avenue, London, NW2 4AD Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Loretta Bradley

HMOL/07451/24 55 Langton Road, London, NW2 6QF Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Ms Gusta Glover

HMOL/07455/24 26 Park Place, Wembley, HA9 8DB Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/07459/24 25C St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LB Selective  4 122/07/202924/06/2024 Miss Julia Booker

HMOL/07461/24 123 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6PZ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/07462/24 Flat 2, 51 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 R J Adil

HMOL/07463/24 49 Langton Road, London, NW2 6QF Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Seamus Ruddy

HMOL/07464/24 69C Dyne Road, London, NW6 7DR Selective  3 222/07/202924/06/2024 Shimshon Torn-Hibler

HMOL/07465/24 52 Brampton Grove, Wembley, HA9 9QU Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Yogesh Bhawnani

HMOL/07466/24 93 Cecil Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7DY Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/07470/24 61 Church Lane, London, NW9 8ED Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Fiona Vieira

HMOL/07471/24 1A Larch Road, London, NW2 6SG Selective  2 222/07/202924/06/2024 Mr John O'Connor

HMOL/07472/24 73 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RG Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Pritam Varsani

HMOL/07473/24 12 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BN Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/07474/24 55A Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SJ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/07475/24 261 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FW Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Aiman Momenah

HMOL/07476/24 45 Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SP Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/07478/24 33C Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QP Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Zoe Braham

HMOL/07479/24 62 Braemar Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QN Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Karim Jaffer

HMOL/07480/24 9 Comber Close, London, NW2 7EG Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Nish Bhatt

HMOL/07481/24 41B Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/07482/24 3 Corinium Close, Wembley, HA9 7SN Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Jiten Radia

HMOL/07483/24 85 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9RB Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Jaiprakash Chawda

HMOL/07484/24 30 St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9BT Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Khlid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/07485/24 26 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DF Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Ornella Sorani

HMOL/07296/24 63E Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TB Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Ms Narine Jordan

HMOL/07350/24 Flat 3, 28 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Raja Adil

HMOL/07497/24 65 Fairway Avenue, London, NW9 0EL Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Rajasingham Jayadevan

HMOL/07498/24 103 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DE Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 VESTIA (1810) LIMITED

HMOL/07499/24 30 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Eugene Rajaratnam

HMOL/07502/24 17 Barn Hill, Wembley, HA9 9LA Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Sandrine Cacaly

HMOL/07506/24 First Floor Flat C, 11 Inman Road, London, NW10 9JU Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Miss Swati Jesani

HMOL/07507/24 Flat 2, 165 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EL Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Musa Fidson

HMOL/07508/24 13 Rose Glen, London, NW9 0JR Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Shashivaden Pindoria

HMOL/07510/24 14 Sherborne Gardens, London, NW9 9TE Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Shakeel Parkar

HMOL/07511/24 Flat 2, 21 Elm Way, London, NW10 0NG Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ala Kiflemariam

HMOL/07493/24 100A Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UN Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Brendan Miller

HMOL/07494/24 20D Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Miss Julia Williams

HMOL/07495/24 162 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TH Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Kanji Samji Premji Vekaria

HMOL/07513/24 12B Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JS Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Nilesh Halai

HMOL/07514/24 Flat 3, 165 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EL Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Musa Fidson

HMOL/07515/24 18 Thornberry Court, Craven Park, London, NW10 8GJ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Miss Betty Yuan

HMOL/07516/24 Flat 4, 165 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EL Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Musa Fidson

HMOL/07517/24 115 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Georgina Van Smirren

HMOL/07525/24 5B Astley Avenue, London, NW2 4AD Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Loretta Bradley

HMOL/07527/24 62 Loxley House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Afzal Hafesji

HMOL/07528/24 4 Felpham Court, 53 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LP Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Emigerta Mollaj

HMOL/07530/24 27 Grand Union Heights, Northwick Road, Wembley, HA0 1LB Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Ms Vanessa Peralta

HMOL/07532/24 52 Dryburgh Gardens, London, NW9 9TX Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Jivraj Patel

HMOL/07521/24 12 Mayfields Close, Wembley, HA9 9PP Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Abraham Rosenfield

HMOL/07523/24 69 Wood Lane, London, NW9 7PB Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Manji Padhra

HMOL/06119/24 89 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DP Additional  1 4 522/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Vinita Tawakley

HMOL/06153/24 17 Merley Court, London, NW9 8JT Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Uniplex Ventures Limited

HMOL/05969/24 3B Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QX Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Antoine Villard

HMOL/04596/24 36A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2UN Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Anne Reape

HMOL/10334/23 9A Dean Road, London, NW2 5AB Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Dr Mahreen Pakzad

HMOL/10343/23 90A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PJ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Pamela Sarayiah

HMOL/04528/19 139 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NG Mandatory  3 8 929/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Manal Alansari

HMOL/11587/19 69B Park Parade, London, NW10 4JB Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Gopal Gupta

HMOL/11620/19 68C Park Parade, London, NW10 4JB Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Gopal Gupta

HMOL/06913/24 Flat 6 Junction House, 8 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Bassem Masri

HMOL/06915/24 5 CEDAR COURT, Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3EU Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Jayantilal Bhundia

HMOL/06916/24 6 DALE COURT, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JR Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Mohammed Hanif Adam

HMOL/05236/24 33 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RQ Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Sukhdev Dhanjal

HMOL/05472/19 Flat 2, 10 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JD Mandatory  2 6 1022/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Monish Jain

HMOL/04868/24 35 Lancelot Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2AU Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/04905/24 56A Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9SU Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Hirbai Dhaji Vaghjiani

HMOL/07794/24 40A Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Miss Natalie Hyland

HMOL/07797/24 12 Clayton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JU Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Kalpesh Mehta

HMOL/07798/24 20A James Avenue, London, NW2 4AJ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Austin Higgins

HMOL/07800/24 159 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HU Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Yusuf Ramzan

HMOL/07801/24 28 Langler Road, London, NW10 5TL Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Miss Dinah Thompson

HMOL/07802/24 Flat 15, Bannister House, 210 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5GZ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Sandhya Khanna

HMOL/07804/24 32 Wood Lane, London, NW9 7NS Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Nutan Asvin Modha

HMOL/07806/24 20 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LZ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/07807/24 13 Derek Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HP Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Nitesh Pindoria

HMOL/07810/24 4 Leadings (The), Wembley, HA9 9DT Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Sheilesh Patel

HMOL/07811/24 6 Field Lodge, 37-45 Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JE Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Brian Bedaysee

HMOL/07812/24 322 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HH Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Amjid Iqbal Mirza

HMOL/07813/24 7 Cambridge Court, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JW Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Brendan Monaghan

HMOL/07814/24 18 Elms Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2RS Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ullas Ashar

HMOL/07870/24 Flat 55, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  6 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Beng Teck Soo

HMOL/07879/24 Flat 3, 10 James Avenue, London, NW2 4AJ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Kian Tan

HMOL/07887/24 Flat 4, Century Apartments, 1 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7JPSelective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Chris Gau

HMOL/07903/24 Flat 186, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GP Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Michael Nam Luk

HMOL/11523/19 68A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JB Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Gopal Gupta

HMOL/11525/19 69A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JB Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Gopal Gupta

HMOL/11478/19 69D Park Parade, London, NW10 4JB Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Gopal Gupta

HMOL/06998/24 22 Dryburgh Gardens, London, NW9 9TS Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Ranjan Vekaria

HMOL/06999/24 Flat 30, Grand Union House, 257 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 1GH Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Conn O'Neill

HMOL/07000/24 Flat 1, 140 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AE Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Steven Theo Williams

HMOL/07001/24 21 Manor Lodge, 223 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RJ Selective  5 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Sanjay Patel

HMOL/07002/24 51C Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NJ Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Shafiq Jivraj

HMOL/05159/24 20 Leybourne Road, London, NW9 9QE Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Bathija

HMOL/05094/24 14A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4EL Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Damon Peddar

HMOL/07071/24 43 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Jebin Raja

HMOL/07059/24 25 Octave House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RH Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Celtic Trading LtdAjay Gokani

HMOL/07060/24 27 Octave House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RH Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Celtic Trading LtdAjay Gokani

HMOL/07061/24 46 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Celtic Trading LtdAjay Gokani

HMOL/07062/24 49 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Celtic Trading LtdAjay Gokani

HMOL/07063/24 16 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Celtic Trading LtdAjay Gokani

HMOL/07064/24 113 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  4 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Celtic Trading LtdAjay Gokani

HMOL/07125/24 20B Woodside Close, Wembley, HA0 1UJ Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mrs Lisa O'Connor

HMOL/07126/24 40A Kenmere Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1TE Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Partit Shah

HMOL/07127/24 11 Bell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HE Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Vishal Shah

HMOL/07128/24 17 Foxlees, Wembley, HA0 2PR Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Vishal Shah

HMOL/07040/24 Flat 6, Celtic House, 35 Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07041/24 Flat 7, Celtic House, 35 Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07042/24 Flat 8, Celtic House, 35 Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07043/24 Flat 9, Celtic House, 35 Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07044/24 6 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07045/24 7 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07046/24 8 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07047/24 17 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07048/24 19 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07050/24 27 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07051/24 31 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07052/24 32 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07053/24 33 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07054/24 35 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07055/24 1 Octave House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RH Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Celtic Trading LtdAjay Gokani

HMOL/07056/24 10 Octave House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RH Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Celtic Trading LtdAjay Gokani

HMOL/07057/24 20 Octave House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RH Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Celtic Trading LtdAjay Gokani

HMOL/07033/24 1 KINIAN COURT, Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SP Selective  3 122/07/202924/06/2024 Hari Patel

HMOL/07034/24 Flat 1, Celtic House, 35 Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07035/24 Flat 2, Celtic House, 35 Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07036/24 Flat 3, Celtic House, 35 Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07037/24 Flat 4, Celtic House, 35 Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07038/24 Flat 5, Celtic House, 35 Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/07141/24 23 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TT Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Suraaj Kalirai

HMOL/07143/24 2 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TR Selective  2 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Suraaj Kalirai

HMOL/07159/24 31 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Anthony Lampert

HMOL/03848/24 80B Woodside Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1UY Selective  1 122/07/202924/06/2024 Mr Chirag Purohit

HMOL/03368/24 24E Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7DL Selective  1 120/05/202925/06/2024 Mrs Reem Westcott

HMOL/02810/24 21 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AJ Selective  3 106/05/202926/06/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/10256/24 71 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UB Selective  1 126/08/202926/06/2024 Mrs Amrat Patel

HMOL/08142/24 6 Fairway Avenue, London, NW9 0EJ Selective  2 129/07/202927/06/2024 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/08119/24 25 Bovingdon Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DH Selective  2 129/07/202927/06/2024 Mr Harji Vasta

HMOL/08098/24 14A Woodstock Road, Wembley, HA0 4EP Selective  1 129/07/202927/06/2024 Miss Parita Patel

HMOL/08090/24 First Floor Flat, 68 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  1 129/07/202927/06/2024 Mrs Alpa Desai

HMOL/10049/24 28 Third Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QE Selective  1 126/08/202929/06/2024 Jayesh Patel

HMOL/10012/24 3A Bolton Gardens, London, NW10 5RB Selective  1 126/08/202929/06/2024 Mr Ravilal Bhojani

HMOL/05214/24 8 Ennerdale Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8QY Selective  2 128/07/203030/06/2024 Mr Bimal Patel

HMOL/08047/24 13 Lowry Lodge, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs  Nileshawri Patel

HMOL/08048/24 86 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TZ Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Mahir Tawfig

HMOL/08060/24 27C Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Nitesh Mehta

HMOL/08075/24 57 Beechcroft Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8ER Selective  2 124/07/202901/07/2024 Linda Kerrigan

HMOL/08078/24 40 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BE Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Adrian Burgering

HMOL/08086/24 5 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DF Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Kiran Kumar Shah

HMOL/08087/24 67A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NJ Additional  1 4 429/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Sunil Patel

HMOL/08088/24 67B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NJ Additional  2 4 429/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Sunil Patel

HMOL/08089/24 Flat 36, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Zhe Fang

HMOL/08081/24 8 Paulet Way, London, NW10 9DL Selective  3 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Basheer Sultan

HMOL/08082/24 Ground Floor Flat, 37 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Mark Greig

HMOL/08083/24 119A Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8LJ Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Chun-Wai Tsang

HMOL/06672/24 Flat 21, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Susan Sinclair

HMOL/08091/24 167A Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr James Jayson

HMOL/08092/24 Studio 3, 44 Station Approach, Wembley, HA0 2LA Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Wahab Ahmed

HMOL/08093/24 Studio 1, 44 Station Approach, Wembley, HA0 2LA Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Wahab Ahmed

HMOL/08094/24 Studio 2, 44 Station Approach, Wembley, HA0 2LA Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Wahab Ahmed

HMOL/08095/24 Flat 5, Ariyana Court, 45B Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  3 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Vasanti Patel

HMOL/08096/24 4 Westbury Road, Wembley, HA0 4JY Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/08097/24 Flat 3, 315A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024
HMOL/08099/24 128A Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QU Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Natalie Forbes-Jones

HMOL/08100/24 34B Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DD Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr John de Sousa

HMOL/08103/24 17F Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Mohammed Aslam

HMOL/08104/24 25 Rainborough Close, London, NW10 0TR Selective  3 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Bena Yadav

HMOL/08107/24 20 Highmead Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4EB Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Neelesh Hirani

HMOL/08108/24 18D Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EX Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Carol Cater

HMOL/08109/24 FLAT 4, 46 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  2 229/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Gregory Carson

HMOL/08111/24 23C Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Adrian Murphy

HMOL/08112/24 24C Streatley Road, London, NW6 7LS Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Nicola Stephenson

HMOL/08120/24 Ground Floor Flat, 1A Alric Avenue, London, NW10 8RB Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Aron Sanger

HMOL/08121/24 Flat 31, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Ms Aashna Sureshkumar Seth

HMOL/08115/24 54 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Jaimin Patel

HMOL/08123/24 24D Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AY Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Ms Christine Barratt

HMOL/08125/24 23 Manor Lodge, 223 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RJ Selective  5 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Sanjay Patel

HMOL/08127/24 21 South Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9PG Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Clifford Goldhill

HMOL/08129/24 7 BOOK CENTRE MANSIONS, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Aron Sanger

HMOL/08133/24 Flat 2, 2B Shaftesbury Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0QX Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Samuel Tamam

HMOL/08134/24 59 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DN Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Matthew Keating

HMOL/08136/24 47, BEECHWORTH, Willesden Lane, London, NW6 7YZ Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/08139/24 36 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9DA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/08141/24 116 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TQ Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Murali Pujari

HMOL/08150/24 126, ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6BTSelective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Laurence Bellman

HMOL/08154/24 3 Moulin Terrace, College Road, Wembley, HA9 8RJ Selective  3 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Prataprai Vrajlal Mehta

HMOL/08157/24 Studio 3, 27 Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Osman Sediqi

HMOL/08160/24 18 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DF Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Mahir Tawfig

HMOL/08161/24 15 Aqua House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FF Selective  7 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Farshad Bayan

HMOL/08162/24 16 Blair Avenue, London, NW9 7LP Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Hitendra Sanghani

HMOL/08163/24 12 BOOK CENTRE MANSIONS, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Ms Carol Marblestein

HMOL/08164/24 Flat 68, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  13 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Sahar Mesgarpour

HMOL/08165/24 25 ELVIN COURT, Church Lane, London, NW9 8JG Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Avinash Patel

HMOL/08166/24 34B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NL Additional  1 3 329/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Sunil Patel

HMOL/08167/24 16 Union Road, Wembley, HA0 4AU Selective  3 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Sunil Ramanbhai Patel

HMOL/08168/24 34A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NL Additional  2 3 329/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Sunil Patel

HMOL/08170/24 141 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6RB Additional  2 3 529/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Imran Juma

HMOL/08171/24 143 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JP Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Carol Simon-Hallal

HMOL/08173/24 Flat 3, Bonsai Point, 399J Edgware Road, London, NW9 0FL Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Shoshanna Miriam Stone

HMOL/08175/24 105C Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TD Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Laura Harries

HMOL/08177/24 10 Tennyson Avenue, London, NW9 9JA Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Jyotika Panchal

HMOL/08180/24 Flat 1, 24 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JB Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Alpa Desai

HMOL/08182/24 Flat 107, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  6 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Jason Cham

HMOL/08184/24 274B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BY Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/08185/24 52C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Liam Keran

HMOL/08187/24 86A Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Mayank Gargh

HMOL/08190/24 21A Bridge Road, Wembley, HA9 9AB Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Dr Soke Mun HO

HMOL/08191/24 39 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  4 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Carlo Manzi

HMOL/08193/24 50 Waverley Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BG Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Narendra Patel

HMOL/08202/24 34 Union Road, Wembley, HA0 4YG Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Upen Shah

HMOL/08205/24 26 Pettsgrove Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AF Selective  3 129/07/202901/07/2024 Miss Neelam Desai

HMOL/08206/24 180 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TH Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Devang Joshi

HMOL/08210/24 276A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BY Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/08215/24 269 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HH Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Arvind Halal

HMOL/08216/24 Flat 44, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Dhrupesh Modasia

HMOL/08223/24 276B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BY Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/08225/24 2B Sidmouth Parade, Sidmouth Road, London, NW2 5HG Selective  1 229/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Dominic Hovell

HMOL/08230/24 69 Scott Road, Edgware, HA8 5QR Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Bilal Sheikh

HMOL/08231/24 5 Claremont Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0UH Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Kirankumar Shantilal Shah

HMOL/08233/24 3 Newcombe Park, Wembley, HA0 1NZ Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Vishal Jeshani

HMOL/08117/24 Flat 4, 43 Fairway Avenue, London, NW9 0ET Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Ajay Bathija

HMOL/08196/24 14 BARNES WALLIS COURT, Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9DL Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Abbas Ali Zare Khormizi

HMOL/08197/24 54 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RF Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Chandrakant Shah

HMOL/08198/24 2 The Leys, Harrow, HA3 9SP Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Usha Ganesh

HMOL/08199/24 8, Reeves Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8LP Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Helen Hussain

HMOL/08259/24 301 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/00158/17  31 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UX Additional  3 11 1122/07/202901/07/2024 Abbeylord Properties Ltd

HMOL/08345/24 First Floor Flat, 9 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SG Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Dilip Patel

HMOL/08353/24 120 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RG Selective  3 129/07/202901/07/2024 Fayaaz Dockrat

HMOL/08359/24 85A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UT Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Kanji Vekria

HMOL/08363/24 41 Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LN Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Danny Patel

HMOL/08366/24 122B Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RG Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Fayaaz Dockrat

HMOL/08378/24 104A Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TP Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Milan Parekh

HMOL/08385/24 15A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DY Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Matthew Keating

HMOL/08396/24 Flat 3, 71 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JR Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Abdoullah Attamohamed

HMOL/08406/24 71A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JR Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Abdoullah Attamohamed

HMOL/07654/24 103B Oakington Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8HY Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Dale Gough

HMOL/07630/24 63B Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Jethalal Vekariya

HMOL/07641/24 5 Westwood Court, Homefield Road, Wembley, HA0 2FF Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Fern Wallace

HMOL/07662/24 36 Windsor Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9AW Mandatory  4 6 829/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Ram Odedra

HMOL/07658/24 Flat 55, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Ms Xing Fan

HMOL/07650/24 Flat 2, 23 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Nitesh MEHTA

HMOL/07670/24 Flat 3, Ariyana Court, 45B Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  3 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Vasanti Patel

HMOL/07702/24 FLAT 3, 49 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Alpa DESAI

HMOL/07689/24 FIRST FLOOR FLAT, SUSSEX HOUSE, 7 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RBSelective  129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Tarkan Ahmet

HMOL/07695/24 FLAT 1, 49 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Alpa DESAI

HMOL/07697/24 17 The Chine, Wembley, HA0 3EH Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Mansukhlal Kara

HMOL/07750/24 988 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2QJ Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Steven Skeete

HMOL/07756/24 55A Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NU Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Misfaur Tarafder

HMOL/07778/24 27B Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Selective  1 105/08/202901/07/2024 Mr Nitesh Mehta

HMOL/07765/24 29A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DU Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Anthony Moran

HMOL/07760/24 36 Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LP Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/06045/19 47B Staverton Road, London, NW2 5HA Additional  1 3 429/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Kenji Suzuki

HMOL/03635/23 36 Kingsley Court, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5TT Selective  1 131/07/202801/07/2024 Miss Olivia Houston

HMOL/06130/24 5 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9RD Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Shaimil Patel

HMOL/07129/24 21K Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  4 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Tanveer Qayyum

HMOL/07130/24 Flat 24, Tregenna Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EH Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Jayshree Patel

HMOL/07131/24 Flat 26, Tregenna Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EH Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Jayshree Patel

HMOL/07132/24 Flat 14, 120 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FQ Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Pavel Potekhin

HMOL/07133/24 2 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Mohammed Aslam

HMOL/07148/24 16 Links Road, London, NW2 7LE Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Upesh Arjan

HMOL/05859/19 1st and 2nd Floor, 35 District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LE Mandatory  2 8 829/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Gita Patel

HMOL/07904/24 302 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Ltd

HMOL/07905/24 303 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Ltd

HMOL/07906/24 304 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Ltd

HMOL/07907/24 305 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Ltd

HMOL/07908/24 308 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07909/24 31 Egerton Road, Wembley, HA0 4ES Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Dr Harish Vekeria

HMOL/07910/24 309 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07911/24 310 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07912/24 311 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07913/24 312 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07915/24 307 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07916/24 306 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07917/24 313 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07918/24 314 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07919/24 315 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07920/24 316 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07921/24 317 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07922/24 318 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07923/24 319 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07924/24 401 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07925/24 402 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07926/24 403 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07927/24 404 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07928/24 405 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07929/24 406 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07930/24 407 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07932/24 408 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07933/24 409 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07934/24 410 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07936/24 411 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07937/24 412 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07938/24 413 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07939/24 414 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07940/24 415 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07942/24 416 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024
HMOL/07943/24 417 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07944/24 418 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07946/24 419 Metro Apartments, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7FA Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Wembley Metro Limited

HMOL/07950/24 89A Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AN Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Treebond Ltd

HMOL/07953/24 FLAT 1, 61 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  3 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Shimshon Torn-Hibler

HMOL/07963/24 35B Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Premila Madhaparia

HMOL/07970/24 22 Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TP Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Jay Kumari Budha

HMOL/07974/24 109 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DP Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Ankireddy Narravula

HMOL/07977/24 7B Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SU Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Nilesh Gorsia

HMOL/07978/24 Store in Basement, 27 Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Osman Sediqi

HMOL/07980/24 2 Sunnydene Lodge, Sunnydene Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1AT Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Dr Rehana Patel

HMOL/07888/24 50 Brinkburn Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PP Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Hitendra Kanabar

HMOL/07889/24 28A Cecil Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EB Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 ZAF Housing Partnership

HMOL/07890/24 77 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LP Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Vinod Hirani

HMOL/07880/24 15 Sudbury Croft, Wembley, HA0 2QW Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Satyen Mehta

HMOL/07884/24 12 West Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RS Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Pragna Patel

HMOL/07885/24 73 Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UT Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Baljinder Gill

HMOL/07986/24 3 Stockwood Cottages, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PB Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Rajdeep Singh Bamrah

HMOL/07987/24 209A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JG Selective  1 229/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Jonathan Hillman

HMOL/07990/24 46B Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Christopher Lockwood

HMOL/07991/24 73B Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AH Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Heena Hemnani

HMOL/07992/24 37A Burnt Oak Broadway, Edgware, HA8 5JZ Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Sunjit Mehta

HMOL/07997/24 27 Clayton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JU Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Kalpesh Mehta

HMOL/07998/24 79D Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BH Selective  1 229/07/202901/07/2024 Miss Juliette Mellman-Jones

HMOL/07999/24 4B Dagmar Gardens, London, NW10 5RJ Selective  1 229/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Spencer Lawrence

HMOL/08000/24 Flat 4, 308 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  3 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Kambiz Kojouri

HMOL/08015/24 Flat 12, Century Apartments, 1 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7JPSelective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Ms Maria Pigazzini

HMOL/08016/24 49 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FP Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Cynthia Cheng

HMOL/08017/24 54B Cavendish Road, Brondesbury, London, NW6 7XP Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Phillip Ingamells

HMOL/08018/24 Ground Floor Flat, Magnet House, 251-253 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JNSelective  4 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Carl Brown

HMOL/08020/24 13 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QF Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Ms Nang N Myint

HMOL/08021/24 Flat 86, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6DB Selective  13 129/07/202901/07/2024 Miss Zheng Wei

HMOL/08022/24 47 Brookfield Court, Gooseacre Lane, Harrow, HA3 0XZ Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Sandeep Parasrampuria

HMOL/08011/24 75B Fortunegate Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9RH Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Geraldine Smith

HMOL/08013/24 64 Hardinge Road, London, NW10 3PJ Selective  3 129/07/202901/07/2024 Ms Vivienne Ford

HMOL/08003/24 3B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Steven Holloway

HMOL/08004/24 21 Fairway Avenue, London, NW9 0EY Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Vishram Ramji Harji

HMOL/08005/24 4 Rustic Place, Wembley, HA0 3BJ Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Ankireddy Narravula

HMOL/07873/24 29 Magnolia Court, Harrow, HA3 9UB Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Darshan Shah

HMOL/07876/24 28 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TD Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Murali Laguduva

HMOL/07877/24 29A Curzon Crescent, London, NW10 9SB Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Subia Zahur

HMOL/07878/24 Flat C, 142 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AU Selective  3 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Chong Keat Tan

HMOL/07863/24 11A Fairview Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4UQ Selective  1 229/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Naran Gami

HMOL/07866/24 17 Attewood Avenue, London, NW10 0HD Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Ramji Bechar Kerai

HMOL/07867/24 Flat 22, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Miss Yuwen Chen

HMOL/07868/24 71 West Ella Road, London, NW10 9PT Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Zahur Khan

HMOL/07869/24 94 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PE Selective  1 122/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Parbat Premji Lakhman

HMOL/07851/24 44B Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TJ Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Maria Economides

HMOL/07852/24 19 Foxlees, Wembley, HA0 2PR Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Nagendran Subendran

HMOL/07853/24 14B Goodson Road, London, NW10 9LR Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Jonathan Lass

HMOL/07854/24 10 Turner Close, Wembley, HA0 2XT Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Sunita Monji

HMOL/07855/24 95B Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DD Selective  1 229/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Vanessa Burgoyne

HMOL/07856/24 22 Sunnydene Lodge, Sunnydene Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1AT Selective  3 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Norma Speake

HMOL/07857/24 42 Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JG Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Harshad Gorasia

HMOL/07858/24 216 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Brian Restall

HMOL/07860/24 4 High Street, Wembley, HA9 8DD Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Damian Gadsby

HMOL/07861/24 28 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Ms Sarah Ghalib

HMOL/07831/24 17 Beatrice Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EH Selective  2 105/08/202901/07/2024 Mrs Marcia German

HMOL/07834/24 12 Sunningdale Gardens, London, NW9 9NB Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Talia Applebaum

HMOL/07808/24 Flat 6, Nicholas Court, 56A Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BH Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024
HMOL/07845/24 10 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  3 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Komal Bhatt

HMOL/07803/24 Apartment 11, Zahra House, 866 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5BU Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Miss Stefanie Carthy

HMOL/07799/24 Flat 2, Ariyana Court, 45B Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  3 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Vasanti Patel

HMOL/07848/24 16 Rugby Road, London, NW9 9LB Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Vinod Halai

HMOL/08024/24 Flat 4, Ariyana Court, 45B Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  3 129/07/202901/07/2024 Crossville Investments Limited

HMOL/08025/24 Flat 16, Elstree Apartments, 72 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FF Selective  5 129/07/202901/07/2024 Dr Ketan Shah

HMOL/08026/24 49C Anson Road, London, NW2 3UY Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Colm Quinn

HMOL/08035/24 Flat 30, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Ms Yue Ying Zhu

HMOL/08036/24 35A Linacre Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5AY Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Premila Madhaparia

HMOL/08038/24 20 Manor Farm Road, Wembley, HA0 1AD Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Milind Gaglani

HMOL/08039/24 22 Airco Close, London, NW9 0NW Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Ms Bahra Hasan Salam

HMOL/08040/24 74 Kinloch Drive, London, NW9 7LH Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Lee Murphy

HMOL/08042/24 24 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RS Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Kanta Vaghjiani

HMOL/08043/24 465 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0UN Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Hasmukh Patel

HMOL/08044/24 100 Grand Union Heights, Northwick Road, Wembley, HA0 1LF Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mrs Ping Lu

HMOL/08045/24 15 Lancelot Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2AU Selective  2 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Narendra Patel

HMOL/08046/24 4 TALBOT COURT, Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8SB Selective  1 129/07/202901/07/2024 Mr Norman Markham

HMOL/06283/24 40B Linden Avenue, London, NW10 5QT Selective  2 105/08/202901/07/2024 Mr Marc Andrews

HMOL/07308/24 11A Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SQ Selective  2 105/08/202902/07/2024 Miss Priya Mehta

HMOL/08497/24 9A Dagmar Gardens, London, NW10 5RH Selective  2 105/08/202903/07/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/08001/24 44 Dorothy Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JN Selective  2 131/07/202903/07/2024 Mr Kalpesh Mehta

HMOL/08721/24 15 Dagmar Gardens, London, NW10 5RH Selective  2 105/08/202905/07/2024 Mr Spencer Lawrence

HMOL/08723/24 52 Valley Drive, London, NW9 9NR Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Sandhya Dutta

HMOL/08725/24 151C Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HY Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Nick Cheek

HMOL/08774/24 593B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/08777/24 Flat 5, 12 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YD Selective  1 206/05/202908/07/2024 Richard Turner

HMOL/08778/24 7 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Eugene Rajaratnam

HMOL/08793/24 153 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Kishore Bahl

HMOL/08768/24 44E Craven Park, London, NW10 8QL Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Ramesh Mavji Pindoria

HMOL/08801/24 94 Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1TA Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Shailesh Ramji

HMOL/08804/24 43A The Grove, London, NW9 0TL Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Hashmita Gami

HMOL/07124/24 6 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YD Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Ms Alex Hall

HMOL/06997/24 FLAT 1, 39 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UY Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Davoud Pezeshkifar

HMOL/08544/24 25A Temple Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6PJ Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Ramesh Mavji Pindoria

HMOL/08545/24 30B Peter Avenue, London, NW10 2AP Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Roland Phelps

HMOL/08547/24 Flat 6, Clementine Court, 65 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0DG Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Hinaben Patel

HMOL/08550/24 71A Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TN Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Saqib Ahmed

HMOL/08552/24 26 Hurst Lodge, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JG Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Miss Sheetal Parmar

HMOL/08554/24 63 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DN Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Matthew Keating

HMOL/08555/24 58 Chaplin Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5PN Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Michael Nieto-Cross

HMOL/08558/24 Flat 5, 61 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Shimshon Torn-Hibler

HMOL/08559/24 221 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6NA Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Jayanthimala Srigananathan

HMOL/08562/24 32 Chantry Close, Harrow, HA3 9QZ Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Nikky Patel

HMOL/08563/24 13 Lyndhurst Close, London, NW10 0DX Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Avenish Patel

HMOL/08564/24 96 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TS Additional  1 2 405/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Anil Bhojani

HMOL/08567/24 9C Craven Park, London, NW10 8SU Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Miss Victoria Sleath

HMOL/08569/24 Ground Floor Flat, 13 Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SQ Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Miss Priya Mehta

HMOL/08573/24 107 BARNES WALLIS COURT, Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9DW Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Clifford Goldhill

HMOL/08589/24 1A Close(Barnhill) (The), Wembley, HA9 9BY Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Clifford Goldhill

HMOL/08585/24 26 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1SB Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Peter Lau

HMOL/08734/24 66 St Michaels Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RZ Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Shahid Butt

HMOL/08736/24 73 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FS Selective  8 205/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Jayeeta Raha

HMOL/08728/24 27D Kingsway, Wembley, HA9 7QP Selective  1 205/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Mustafa Muhsin

HMOL/08729/24 Flat 3, Brondeswell Court, 37 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BD Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Mal Dillon

HMOL/08730/24 Flat 1, Midwinter Court, 78 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BY Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Sandeep Shah

HMOL/08719/24 15 Linear View, 71 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9UR Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Manish Mandavia

HMOL/08694/24 896 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TE Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Patrick Horan

HMOL/08697/24 1 Darwin House, Kingsgate, Wembley, HA9 9AX Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Antony Colman

HMOL/08698/24 139 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LJ Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Vinod Patel

HMOL/08691/24 94 Church Drive, London, NW9 8DS Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Barbara Pendry

HMOL/08688/24 42 Calder Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PT Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Krupa Shah

HMOL/08686/24 110A Tennyson Road, London, NW6 7SB Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Jo Gillespie

HMOL/08684/24 Flat 8, Trent House, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0EE Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Miss Ashna Arif Bhavnagarwalla

HMOL/08705/24 4 Cross Way, London, NW10 3RF Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Frank Ming Fey Fung

HMOL/08709/24 43 The Grove, London, NW9 0TL Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Hashmita Gami

HMOL/08710/24 66A Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Switesh Madhaparia

HMOL/08712/24 3 Windermere Avenue, London, NW6 6LP Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Michelle Newman

HMOL/08713/24 1 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Joanna Wallace

HMOL/08714/24 66 Aylesbury Street, London, NW10 0AS Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Kunai Shah

HMOL/08715/24 25 Goldsmith Lane, London, NW9 9AJ Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Thomas Gallagher

HMOL/08716/24 1A, WILLOWS TERRACE, Rucklidge Avenue, Willesden, London, NW10 4PTSelective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Miss Urmila Varsani

HMOL/08717/24 Flat 3, 7 Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Brendan Monaghan

HMOL/08653/24 92 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FS Selective  8 105/08/202908/07/2024 Ms Elaine Ip

HMOL/08654/24 103 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  4 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Bharat Dodhia

HMOL/08656/24 68 Windmill Court, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JH Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Jack Leviton

HMOL/08657/24 286 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HH Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Switesh Madhaparia

HMOL/08658/24 8 Kenmere Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1TE Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Ms Tracey Phipps

HMOL/08662/24 290B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6LJ Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Sukriti Sharma

HMOL/08669/24 108B Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UN Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Jiten Patel

HMOL/08671/24 27B Kingsway, Wembley, HA9 7QP Selective  1 205/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Mustafa Muhsin

HMOL/08673/24 1 Lightley Close, Wembley, HA0 4HP Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Sukriti Sharma

HMOL/08678/24 14 Dobree Avenue, London, NW10 2AE Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Mohammad Akhtar

HMOL/08679/24 16 FIELDVIEW COURT, Fryent Close, London, NW9 9SD Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Mona Patel

HMOL/08680/24 16 Leybourne Road, London, NW9 9QE Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Dhiresh Hirani

HMOL/08681/24 14 Coles Green Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7FL Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Yousif Hussain

HMOL/08597/24 59 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Dr Nihad Asad MohammadTamimi

HMOL/08598/24 9 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Nilesh Chavda

HMOL/08599/24 19C Hoveden Road, London, NW2 3XE Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Linsay Samii Pour

HMOL/08602/24 28 Montrose Avenue, London, NW6 6LB Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Ms Rosemarie Byrne

HMOL/08603/24 22 Danethorpe Road, Wembley, HA0 4RQ Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Chandresh Patel

HMOL/08606/24 43 Hill View Gardens, London, NW9 0TE Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Harish Vekaria

HMOL/08612/24 9 Mountaire Court, Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0QA Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Ms Frances Dix

HMOL/08613/24 30 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1SB Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Peter Lau

HMOL/08617/24 28 Branksome Way, Harrow, HA3 9SH Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Deven Thakker

HMOL/08619/24 35 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4TY Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Miss Godavri Jagatia

HMOL/08621/24 Flat 1, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Nishit Ruparelia

HMOL/08622/24 58 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Abdoullah Attamohamed

HMOL/08623/24 58A Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Abdoullah Attamohamed

HMOL/08628/24 701 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Ms Samina Jadavji

HMOL/08630/24 97B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LX Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Fiona Marnell

HMOL/08631/24 150 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DS Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Sivji Gorsia

HMOL/08633/24 13 Heron Close, London, NW10 9HT Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Nirmila Siyani

HMOL/08637/24 Flat 67, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  11 105/08/202908/07/2024 Miss Hanye Zhang

HMOL/08639/24 56B St James Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4LH Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Irvind Sihota

HMOL/08640/24 44B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Khanh Chong

HMOL/08641/24 21 Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BB Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Ajay Jansali

HMOL/08642/24 9 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RH Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Mahindarlal Kerai

HMOL/08645/24 28A Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PH Selective  1 205/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Simon Kirby

HMOL/08646/24 17 Azure House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FE Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Ms Jasmine Gill

HMOL/08648/24 39 Liddell Gardens, London, NW10 3QA Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr James Cox

HMOL/08650/24 13 Elliott Close, Wembley, HA9 8JH Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Dr Yousef Abrishami

HMOL/06746/23 97B Acton Lane, Harlesden, London, NW10 8UT Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Enzo Michelangeli

HMOL/01751/19 Flat 8, 293 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QR Selective  1 2 205/08/202908/07/2024 Mr David Malusa

HMOL/08816/18 92A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TA Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Mary P Pinder

HMOL/08006/24 3A HEATHER PARK PARADE, Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SL Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Nitesh Mehta

HMOL/07847/24 5C Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UY Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Ms Arti Lukha

HMOL/07835/24 50B Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JE Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Dr Baldeep Bains

HMOL/07839/24 57B Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UD Selective  1 205/08/202908/07/2024 Mr David Tzvi Saurymper

HMOL/07841/24 128 Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9AJ Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Ash Kanani

HMOL/07842/24 22C St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SX Selective  3 205/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Daniel Higgott

HMOL/08027/24 2C Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JD Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Anthony Donohoe

HMOL/07850/24 14, Rochester Court, Wakemans Hill Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0TRSelective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Stephen Benjamin

HMOL/08888/24 21A Pine Road, London, NW2 6SB Selective  1 112/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Mei Wang

HMOL/15673/24 Flat 22, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/08501/24 27A Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PB Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Patrick Ryan

HMOL/08506/24 70A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DL Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Matthew Keating

HMOL/08509/24 23B Stanley Gardens, London, NW2 4QH Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Ms Rachel Finesilver

HMOL/08512/24 4 Orchard Close, Wembley, HA0 1TZ Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Kamal Fatania

HMOL/08513/24 6 Trevelyan Gardens, London, NW10 3JY Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Miss Raghida Najdi

HMOL/08514/24 6 Euro Close, Willesden, London, NW10 2NW Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Jenna Kara

HMOL/08515/24 The Chalet, Preston Waye, Harrow, HA3 0QG Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Lalji Varsani

HMOL/08516/24 Flat 71, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Kwan Yuet Joyce Chan

HMOL/08517/24 1004 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7DR Selective  13 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Wai Lau

HMOL/08518/24 13 Fulwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LS Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Umar Zeb

HMOL/08483/24 3A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UD Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Kishan Assani

HMOL/08484/24 9B Dagmar Gardens, London, NW10 5RH Selective  2 205/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/08485/24 FLAT 3, 111 Canterbury Road, London, NW6 5SR Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Ms Miriam Bromnick

HMOL/08486/24 38 Lantern Close, Wembley, HA0 2JT Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Dr Yousef Abrishami

HMOL/08487/24 Flat 31, Best House, Matthews Close, Wembley, HA9 8FE Selective  7 112/08/202908/07/2024 Ms Bodil Isaksen

HMOL/08488/24 37A Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UP Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Norman Markham

HMOL/08489/24 55 Glendale Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8PR Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Mezanur Rahman

HMOL/08521/24 42 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Michael Parfitt

HMOL/08522/24 Flat 4, 61 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Shimshon Torn-Hibler

HMOL/08524/24 4 Compton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3FD Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Takashi Okada

HMOL/08527/24 2 Park Court, Wembley, HA9 7SQ Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Amit Patel

HMOL/08528/24 34 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Michael Parfitt

HMOL/08530/24 70A Church Road, London, NW10 9QD Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Sebastian Church

HMOL/08532/24 9A Litchfield Gardens, Willesden, London, NW10 2LN Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr GIRDHAR BHANDARI

HMOL/08534/24 21C Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Russell Park

HMOL/08535/24 87 The Fairway, Wembley, HA0 3TH Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Raj Chchaniara

HMOL/08536/24 17 Sylvia Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6HR Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Jenita Thakrar

HMOL/08537/24 45 St Michaels Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6SD Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Godfrey Coelho

HMOL/08541/24 Flat 47, Nexus Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5AT Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Christina Chang

HMOL/08407/24 106A Mora Road, London, NW2 6TE Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Richard O'Malley

HMOL/08426/24 5 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Vivak Duggal

HMOL/08428/24 Flat 3, 38 Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DS Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Enzo Michelangeli

HMOL/08429/24 49 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TF Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Elaine Smith

HMOL/08431/24 15 Kingthorpe Road, London, NW10 8JE Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Dimple Kerai

HMOL/08433/24 Flat 5, 315A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024
HMOL/08437/24 17A Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Mukund Pandya

HMOL/08439/24 15B Union Road, Wembley, HA0 4AU Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Brendan Monaghan

HMOL/08398/24 8 East Hill, Wembley, HA9 9PT Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Qian Zhang

HMOL/08405/24 17 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Michael Parfitt

HMOL/08442/24 18 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Michael Parfitt

HMOL/08443/24 2 St Johns Close, Wembley, HA9 7JE Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/08445/24 47, NEWLAND COURT 81 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9LZ Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Dr Sonia Sassoon

HMOL/08449/24 10A Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Naran Bhudia

HMOL/08450/24 60A Doyle Gardens, London, NW10 3DA Selective  1 205/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Manibai Vekaria

HMOL/08457/24 63 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SD Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Bharat Naygandhi

HMOL/08459/24 78 Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9DE Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Lola Ajenifuja

HMOL/08460/24 175 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3SD Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Veena Patel

HMOL/08464/24 39 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DR Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Keshavlal Makwana

HMOL/08470/24 15 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LP Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Kalpesh Sanghvi

HMOL/08471/24 4 Heather Road, London, NW2 7ND Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Kevin Jennings

HMOL/08474/24 54 Grove Way, Wembley, HA9 6JT Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Jerimiah Harrington

HMOL/08388/24 84 Longley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NQ Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Hiren Patel

HMOL/08389/24 84 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BX Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/08390/24 12 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HN Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Keyura Bhavsar

HMOL/08379/24 34B Hopefield Avenue, London, NW6 6LH Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Ms Roxani Tsirides

HMOL/08381/24 25 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TF Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Brenda Lynch

HMOL/08382/24 5 BRON COURT, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AU Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Mark Knos

HMOL/08383/24 10 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Mandatory  3 9 1505/08/202908/07/2024 Centrick Property Sales Limited

HMOL/08367/24 120 Chambers Lane, London, NW10 2RP Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Jiten Patel

HMOL/08358/24 28A Uxendon Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9TN Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 MrJayas Patel

HMOL/08365/24 37 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QJ Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Sanjay Bathija

HMOL/08373/24 32 Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JG Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Pravin Khimji Halai

HMOL/08376/24 2 PRIORY COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XQ Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Kevin Young

HMOL/08377/24 17 Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LY Additional  2 2 305/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Julian Whelan

HMOL/08360/24 10 REGAL COURT, Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BQ Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Rajendra Sheth

HMOL/08355/24 11 Woodland Close, London, NW9 8XP Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Subhashchandra Patel

HMOL/08346/24 Flat 77, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Gurmukh Gholer

HMOL/08348/24 10 Melbury Road, Harrow, HA3 9RA Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr David Sharpe

HMOL/08349/24 83 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BX Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/08350/24 54 Cranleigh Gardens, Harrow, HA3 0UW Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mowlid Salad

HMOL/08352/24 Flat 80, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Miss Meghan Shilton

HMOL/08315/24 69 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UY Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Kishan Assani

HMOL/08318/24 7 Lansdowne Grove, London, NW10 1PL Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Abdelkarim Mohamed

HMOL/08319/24 57A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PL Additional  1 4 505/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Lorna Coke

HMOL/08325/24 62 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JG Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Sriranjini Vivian

HMOL/08327/24 110 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Arvind Chotai

HMOL/08333/24 33 Summit Avenue, London, NW9 0TH Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/08335/24 26 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Dimple Kerai

HMOL/08338/24 15 Rydal Gardens, London, NW9 0DS Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Ali Imran

HMOL/08340/24 7 St Georges Close, Wembley, HA0 2NR Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Parag Chotai

HMOL/08343/24 Flat 1, 67A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Selective  1 205/08/202908/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/08344/24 Flat 5, Dove Tree Apartments, 95 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FP Selective  5 105/08/202908/07/2024 Dr Yu Zhen Lau

HMOL/08496/24 33 James Stewart House, Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XY Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Norman Markham

HMOL/08467/24 16 Imperial Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RS Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Sriharan Daniel

HMOL/08479/24 7 Cornerways, Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SJ Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Mohmood Juma

HMOL/06917/24 19 Turner Close, Wembley, HA0 2XT Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Boskeyben Amin

HMOL/06914/24 171B Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Ivana Weinberger

HMOL/06904/24 Flat 21, Unison House, 90 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PR Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Ms Guan Len Hua

HMOL/06832/24 11A Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BJ Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr James Wright

HMOL/05640/24 10 The Chine, Wembley, HA0 3EH Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Sunil Patel

HMOL/05445/24 1 NORMAN COURT, Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024
HMOL/08260/24 280B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BY Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/08261/24 38 Windsor Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9AW Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Govindji Nagshi Gudka

HMOL/08263/24 27A Rose Glen, London, NW9 0JR Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/08264/24 32 Brinkburn Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PP Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Jayanti Patel

HMOL/08265/24 17E Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QX Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Emma Rees

HMOL/08266/24 65 Yeats Close, London, NW10 0BW Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Ms Carole Marblestein

HMOL/08268/24 1 Hill Court, 953 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2RZ Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Steven Salter

HMOL/08269/24 627 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 9RY Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Avinash Patel

HMOL/08270/24 7B Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AY Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Mitesh Patel

HMOL/08273/24 20B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DA Additional  2 4 505/08/202908/07/2024 Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/08274/24 44 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QP Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Ashvin Patel

HMOL/08145/24 5B Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8AF Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Abraham Rosenfield

HMOL/08066/24 The Oaks, 53 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PG Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Gurpal Sathi

HMOL/08276/24 29 Ennerdale Drive, London, NW9 0DY Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Edward Falvey

HMOL/08277/24 41 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DJ Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Edwin Che Kun Cheng

HMOL/08279/24 12 Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TP Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Ashok Shah

HMOL/08288/24 8 Greenbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TF Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Lalithambikai Kandiah

HMOL/08289/24 294 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HH Selective  4 105/08/202908/07/2024 Dr Mohamed Al Naemi

HMOL/08290/24 87 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BS Selective  8 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Wendy Mitchell

HMOL/08291/24 1 Euro Close, Willesden, London, NW10 2NW Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Ms Jenna Kara

HMOL/08292/24 2 Euro Close, London, NW10 2NW Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Ms Jenna Kara

HMOL/08304/24 21 MOOT COURT, Fryent Way, London, NW9 9RY Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Dipesh Khimasia

HMOL/08305/24 17 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Benoit Michel Provost

HMOL/08306/24 19A Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr James Stonehill

HMOL/08310/24 Flat 76, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  6 105/08/202908/07/2024 Dr Johnson D'souza

HMOL/08245/24 172 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DS Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Robert Pawlowski

HMOL/08247/24 278A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BY Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/08250/24 3 Station Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2LB Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr John Nagle

HMOL/08251/24 278B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BY Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/08253/24 60 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SH Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Hiten Patel

HMOL/08256/24 280A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BY Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Edward Johnson

HMOL/08258/24 Flat 11, Belvedere Hall, 11 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mrs Diana Saville

HMOL/08194/24 47 Robin Grove, Harrow, HA3 9TP Selective  2 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Krushna Kumar Vekariya

HMOL/08128/24 5D Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8AF Selective  3 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Abraham Rosenfield

HMOL/06523/24 Flat 46, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Ms Vicki Collins

HMOL/07382/24 199E Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4NA Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Andrew Nockton

HMOL/07634/24 56 Sudbury Croft, Wembley, HA0 2QW Selective  1 105/08/202908/07/2024 Mr Jayprakash Patel

HMOL/08861/24 110 Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RB Selective  2 112/08/202909/07/2024 Mr Martin Frydenson

HMOL/08941/24 103 Chambers Lane, London, NW10 2RP Selective  3 112/08/202910/07/2024 Ms Camila Lunardon

HMOL/08924/24 Flat 6, 22 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AY Selective  3 112/08/202911/07/2024 Mr Howard Krais

HMOL/09048/24 Flat 2, 66 Holmstall Avenue, Edgware, HA8 5JJ Selective  1 112/08/202911/07/2024 Mrs Savita Pindoria

HMOL/09047/24 6 Woodgrange Close, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Michael Parfitt

HMOL/09012/24 13C Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HX Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Dr Deborah Minchom

HMOL/09014/24 Flat 89, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Miss Tamara Abood

HMOL/09018/24 Flat 78, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Miss Tamara Abood

HMOL/09020/24 Flat 4, 30 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RZ Selective  4 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Sarfaraz Bharde

HMOL/09022/24 4 Honeyman Close, London, NW6 7AZ Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Dr Seyed Khorshid

HMOL/09023/24 Flat 4, Clementine Court, 65 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0DG Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Ketan Malde

HMOL/09025/24 180 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6LA Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Anthony Nolan

HMOL/09026/24 13 Rowley Close, Wembley, HA0 4HE Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Govind Gorsia

HMOL/09027/24 225 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TX Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Naresh Pindolia

HMOL/09030/24 16 Croxden Close, Edgware, HA8 5PS Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Jagdish Patel

HMOL/09031/24 4 Tring Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DW Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Indiraben Patel

HMOL/09033/24 Flat 6, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  3 212/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Michael Mizrachi

HMOL/09050/24 101 Scott Road, Edgware, HA8 5QR Selective  3 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Joanne Shapiro

HMOL/09052/24 13 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Woodgrange (Wembley) Estates Ltd

HMOL/09054/24 27 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Michael Parfitt

HMOL/09057/24 41 Eskdale Close, Wembley, HA9 8XB Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Birju Ladhani

HMOL/09061/24 Flat 5, 32 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Joseph Telford

HMOL/09063/24 9B Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8AF Selective  3 112/08/202915/07/2024 Harvey & Harvey

HMOL/09064/24 40 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TN Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Prakash Meghji

HMOL/09065/24 49 Joules House, 6 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QW Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Miss Anita Elsa Fabrizio

HMOL/09067/24 21 Alverstone Road, Wembley, HA9 9SD Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Parag Ramanbhai Patel

HMOL/09068/24 353 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0XS Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Rajendra Sheth

HMOL/09069/24 9 Longfield Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PP Selective  2 212/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Vinay Gorasia

HMOL/09041/24 FLAT A GARDEN FRONT, 33A Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BL Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Marie-Christine Heather

HMOL/09043/24 28 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  3 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Hitesh Chavda

HMOL/09035/24 34 Fairway Avenue, London, NW9 0EJ Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Peter Alvino

HMOL/09036/24 149 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4EZ Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Pradip Varsani

HMOL/09037/24 15 MOOT COURT, Fryent Way, London, NW9 9RY Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Kuntesh Mehta

HMOL/08925/24 29 LOXLEY HOUSE, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Prafulkumar Shah

HMOL/08927/24 FLAT 1, 32 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Additional  1 2 512/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Joseph Telford

HMOL/08938/24 Flat 4, 35 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Louise Bowen-West

HMOL/08940/24 Flat 2, 32 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Joseph Telford

HMOL/08994/24 2B Exeter Mansions, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Andrew Anthony

HMOL/08988/24 115 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2PT Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Dilip Thakkar

HMOL/08989/24 121 Mordaunt Road, London, NW10 8EF Selective  1 212/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Irene Mary Johnson

HMOL/08999/24 55 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Sahil Shah

HMOL/09000/24 46 Douglas Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DS Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Miss Carmel Lucid

HMOL/09003/24 7A Exeter Mansions, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UG Selective  1 212/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Christopher Godridge

HMOL/09007/24 35 Victor Grove, Wembley, HA0 4JJ Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Hiteshkumar Dama

HMOL/09008/24 Flat 2, 31 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4EB Selective  1 212/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Arshad Chaudhary

HMOL/09009/24 57 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UY Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Rahamim Yehood

HMOL/08942/24 39A Temple Road, London, NW2 6PJ Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Charles Njoku

HMOL/08944/24 9 Thurlow Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AH Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Gordon Lane

HMOL/08945/24 Flat 39, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Shila Parekh

HMOL/08949/24 FLAT 3, 32 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Joseph Telford

HMOL/08950/24 Flat 1, 572A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2AA Selective  6 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/08954/24 13A Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LN Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Ronald Dann

HMOL/08956/24 Flat 49, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  9 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Faizal Kasim

HMOL/08958/24 Flat 14, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  14 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Faizal Kasim

HMOL/08963/24 77 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XB Selective  3 112/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Marina Vendittelli

HMOL/08964/24 Flat 10, Elstree Apartments, 72 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FF Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Indira Patel

HMOL/08965/24 462A Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0DG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr John Hooper

HMOL/08966/24 23 Wembley Way, Wembley, HA9 6JJ Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Dinubhai Patel

HMOL/08970/24 462 Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0DG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr John Hooper

HMOL/08973/24 16C Mount Pleasant Road, London, NW10 3EL Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Marisa Bates

HMOL/08974/24 68 Deanscroft Avenue, London, NW9 8EN Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Gurjit Gill

HMOL/08975/24 9 Greenway, Harrow, HA3 0TU Selective  3 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Dipak Harji Varsani

HMOL/08976/24 4A Sylvester Road, Wembley, HA0 3AG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr James Stern

HMOL/08977/24 Flat 4, 32 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Joseph Telford

HMOL/08978/24 3 Mapesbury Court, 59 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PU Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Dr Munira Blacking

HMOL/08979/24 10 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Sakthivel Vageswaran

HMOL/08980/24 6B Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PT Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Zahira A. Chaudhary

HMOL/08983/24 126 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Adobi Nwapa

HMOL/08887/24 FLAT 4, 49 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Alpa Desai

HMOL/08864/24 9 Hazelwood Court, 331 Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0AF Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Valji Rabadia

HMOL/08920/24 Flat 2, 91 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/08921/24 69B Dyne Road, London, NW6 7DR Selective  3 212/08/202915/07/2024 Shimshon Torn-Hibler

HMOL/08915/24 32A Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Joseph Telford

HMOL/08916/24 166E Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PQ Additional  1 3 512/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Ross McGuinness

HMOL/08929/24 Flat 5, 31 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4EB Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Arshad Chaudhary

HMOL/08930/24 38 Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NT Mandatory  2 5 512/08/202915/07/2024 Dinyar Sarkari

HMOL/08932/24 Flat 1, 91 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/08933/24 26 Kings Road, London, NW10 2BP Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Caroline Conneally

HMOL/08935/24 Flat 3, 84 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SA Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Zev Sampson

HMOL/08936/24 Flat 17, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Maria Chaudhary

HMOL/08893/24 64 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9UD Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Harish Hirani

HMOL/08895/24 11 Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LY Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Jinesh Hirani

HMOL/08898/24 108 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9UD Selective  3 112/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Nina Solani

HMOL/08903/24 54 Calder Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PT Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Harish Hirani

HMOL/08904/24 50 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9DD Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Suresh Unalkat

HMOL/08905/24 150 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6QQ Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Sasiharan Pathmanathan

HMOL/08906/24 12 Highcroft Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1TG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Amjid Iqba Mirza

HMOL/08907/24 27 Hugh Gaitskell House, Butler Road, London, NW10 9RT Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Abdul Hannan

HMOL/08908/24 40B Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Sean Hargreaves

HMOL/08910/24 65B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AJ Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Carol French

HMOL/08876/24 2B The Broadway, Wembley, HA9 8JT Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Nigel Adlington

HMOL/08879/24 19A Oak Tree Dell, London, NW9 0AB Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Melville Brown

HMOL/08884/24 38A Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Mandatory  1 3 512/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Martin Mcguane

HMOL/08866/24 50 Roe Lane, London, NW9 9BD Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr John McGowan

HMOL/08867/24 69 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TA Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Arvind Kara

HMOL/08868/24 Flat 4, 91 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/08870/24 Flat 124, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Lukman Ahmed

HMOL/08872/24 39 Bell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HE Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Rajnikant Shah

HMOL/08826/24 243 Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0PG Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Dinesh Shah

HMOL/08827/24 Flat 77, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Jack McEntee

HMOL/08859/24 160 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HH Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Dorothy Peterson

HMOL/08860/24 Flat 5, 91 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/08830/24 64 St Michaels Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RZ Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Naresh Pindolia

HMOL/08846/24 2 Princes Close, London, NW9 9QT Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Niriksha Patel

HMOL/08847/24 91A Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HA Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/08848/24 42B Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Miss Nila Patel

HMOL/08849/24 91B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HA Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/08850/24 75A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/08851/24 75B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/08852/24 75C Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/08853/24 75D Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  1 212/08/202915/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/08854/24 235B Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PE Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Niriksha Patel

HMOL/08855/24 27 HAZELWOOD COURT, Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0AF Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Valji Rabadia

HMOL/08857/24 20 VARLEY HOUSE, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6QJ Selective  4 112/08/202915/07/2024 Miss Leighanne Horgan

HMOL/08835/24 137 Dan Court, 5 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FX Selective  7 112/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Victoria Fox

HMOL/08836/24 16A Dors Close, London, NW9 7NT Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Dharmapriya Jayawickrama

HMOL/08837/24 8B The Avenue, London, NW6 7YD Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Phillip Naybour

HMOL/08838/24 550A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HH Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Ajay Bathija

HMOL/08840/24 34C Plympton Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 7EQ Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Daniel Gosland

HMOL/08841/24 24 Hardie Close, London, NW10 0UH Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Tessa Fontaine

HMOL/08842/24 28 FARADAY HOUSE, Kingsgate, Wembley, HA9 9AY Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Antony Colman

HMOL/08843/24 2 LOXLEY HOUSE, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  1 212/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Minal Raja

HMOL/08810/24 Flat 2, 67B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Selective  1 212/08/202915/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/08811/24 4 BLUNHAM COURT, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JN Selective  3 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Chaitanya Patel

HMOL/08816/24 6 Sanellan Court, 1 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HX Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Dr Namdar Baghaei-Yazdi

HMOL/08817/24 15C Aberdeen Road, London, NW10 1LS Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Bernard Reifer

HMOL/08818/24 91 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Sanjay Kumar Shah

HMOL/08824/24 Flat 2, Graham Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FG Selective  6 112/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Shilpa Nairi

HMOL/06392/15 Flat 1, 3 Colin Road, London, NW10 2EE Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06430/15 1A Colin Road, London, NW10 2EE Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/07932/23 2A Neasden Close, London, NW10 1PJ Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Mayur Amin

HMOL/09125/24 3 Coronation Court, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RE Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Qudrant Ullah

HMOL/09127/24 58 Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RE Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Jeeten Hindocha

HMOL/09129/24 22 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PP Selective  3 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Manishchandra Shah

HMOL/09131/24 8 Dickens Court, Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PF Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Arvind Chotai

HMOL/09085/24 31 East Court, Wembley, HA0 3QL Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Dinesh Kanbi

HMOL/09086/24 Flat 6, Ashford Works Building, 1A Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TP Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Paul Lenchner

HMOL/09088/24 17 Conway Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8TR Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Gerald Chukwuma Anozia

HMOL/09089/24 Flat 109, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6DB Selective  12 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Anna Wild

HMOL/09092/24 25A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SP Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Ghanshym Deuchande

HMOL/09148/24 23 Mapesbury Court, 59 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PU Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Elliot Arwas

HMOL/09149/24 Flat 7, 95A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/09150/24 29 Chatsworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BE Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Rambai Kunverji Kanbi

HMOL/09152/24 49 Coral House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FH Selective  4 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Robert Shihata

HMOL/09157/24 2A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TL Selective  3 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Niranjan Patel

HMOL/09158/24 7 BLACKBIRD COURT, Birchen Grove, London, NW9 8SA Selective  6 112/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Valerie Piper-Clarke

HMOL/09160/24 Flat 6, 95A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/09162/24 209A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YR Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Christian Croce

HMOL/09134/24 Flat 8, 95A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/09136/24 55 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Sanjay Gandhi

HMOL/09139/24 3 Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RF Selective  2 212/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Manibai Vekaria

HMOL/09141/24 Flat 2, 67 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BP Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Lisa Goodkind

HMOL/09143/24 804A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 3EL Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Nupur Shah

HMOL/09072/24 14 Burnside Crescent, Wembley, HA0 1BL Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Ashok Pajpani

HMOL/09073/24 23 Alverstone Road, Wembley, HA9 9SD Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Parag Ramanbhai Patel

HMOL/09075/24 58 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Jashvant Patel

HMOL/09076/24 10F Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EU Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/09077/24 87 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Ian Charles Collier

HMOL/09078/24 Flat 6, 32 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Selective  1 212/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Joseph Telford

HMOL/09079/24 Flat 37, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  1 212/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Daniauddin Bin Ismail Ahmad

HMOL/09094/24 Flat 4, 22 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AY Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Nicole Rapaport

HMOL/09096/24 Flat 68, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  6 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Jenifer Rosenberg

HMOL/09098/24 Flat 7, 32 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Joseph Telford

HMOL/09099/24 16 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 3QU Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Miss Sneh Shah

HMOL/09100/24 First Floor Flat, 58 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BN Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Halil Kaculi

HMOL/09101/24 10A Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EU Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/09109/24 30 Bell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HE Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Rajnikant Shah

HMOL/09110/24 86 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DJ Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Jeson St John

HMOL/09111/24 65 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Nimesh Bhundia

HMOL/09114/24 27A Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Nikunj Patel

HMOL/09116/24 Flat 6, 308 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Mehul Ramji

HMOL/09118/24 58B Langler Road, London, NW10 5TL Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Suresh Hirani

HMOL/09119/24 25A Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8RS Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Dilip Kumar Shah

HMOL/09120/24 120E Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JR Selective  1 212/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Karl Parkinson

HMOL/09293/24 10D Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EU Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/09267/24 25 Larkway Close, London, NW9 0UE Selective  1 212/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Mira Vyas

HMOL/09290/24 Flat 4, Graham Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Neil Bradley

HMOL/09270/24 43B Sneyd Road, London, NW2 6AL Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Douglas Stevenson

HMOL/09280/24 11 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Ajay Bhambhani

HMOL/09122/24 41 Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PP Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Safina Akram

HMOL/09255/24 26 Curie House, Havenwood, Wembley, HA9 9AT Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Antony Colman

HMOL/09181/24 35 Union Road, Wembley, HA0 4YG Selective  2 212/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Gunasegaram Anton Bertram

HMOL/09209/24 16A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Kate Turner

HMOL/09210/24 16 Kenelm Close, Harrow, HA1 3TE Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Pravinkumar Patel

HMOL/09211/24 134 Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9BX Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Antony Colman

HMOL/09212/24 37A Wotton Road, London, NW2 6PU Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Julie O'Sullivan

HMOL/09204/24 31 Wentworth Hill, Wembley, HA9 9SF Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Divya Parikh

HMOL/09193/24 5 Third Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QE Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/09194/24 77 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Kaneez Zehra Fazil

HMOL/09195/24 86 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XB Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Rashida Banu Harif

HMOL/09197/24 2 Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SD Additional  2 3 612/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Keith Marks

HMOL/09198/24 8 Boullters Court, Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2SY Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Takashi Okada

HMOL/09183/24 170 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0SQ Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Mahendra Patel

HMOL/09184/24 Flat 1, 95A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/09185/24 5 Melcombe Gardens, Harrow, HA3 9RH Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Aninda Chaudhuri

HMOL/09186/24 Flat 9, 91 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/09188/24 215A Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HE Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Michele Lonergan

HMOL/09164/24 41 Langton Road, London, NW2 6QF Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Seyedeh Kobra Moosavi

HMOL/09165/24 Flat 5, 95A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/09166/24 261B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NX Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Jose Ojea

HMOL/09168/24 Flat B, 84 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SA Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Aryah  Herskovic

HMOL/09170/24 25C Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Helen Palmer

HMOL/09171/24 239A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PE Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Omar Kharasan

HMOL/09172/24 9 Kinross Close, Harrow, HA3 0UE Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Jayshree Shah

HMOL/09174/24 Flat 4, 95A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/09175/24 17 Sunnydene Lodge, Sunnydene Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1AT Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Michele Reeves

HMOL/09176/24 50 Dorothy Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JN Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Dinesh Patel

HMOL/09177/24 Flat 3, 95A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/09178/24 9 Wigginton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EZ Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Gitaben Parbat

HMOL/09314/24 7 Ashwood Court, 6 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HA Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Rohit Pabari

HMOL/09298/24 Flat C, Warfield Yard, Warfield Road, London, NW10 5JY Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Eva Marciszewska

HMOL/08891/23 31A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DE Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Mayur Amin

HMOL/08701/24 52 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8EF Selective  1 212/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Bhanumati Vyas

HMOL/05078/24 5A Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LJ Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Mark Smith

HMOL/04962/24 62B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/04971/24 151B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Selective  1 212/08/202915/07/2024 Mr James Ostrer

HMOL/04966/24 77A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  1 212/08/202915/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/04973/24 151C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Selective  1 212/08/202915/07/2024 Mr James Ostrer

HMOL/08806/24 22 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  3 212/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Chandi Fernando

HMOL/08808/24 36A Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AP Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Miss Cynthia Janes

HMOL/08779/24 9B Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LN Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Girdhar Bhandari

HMOL/08781/24 27 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2NY Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Edwin Che Kun Cheng

HMOL/08782/24 2 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Michael Parfitt

HMOL/08764/24 4 The Close, Wembley, HA0 4DW Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Manoj Shah

HMOL/08765/24 11 Rusper Close, London, NW2 6QS Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Graham Gosling

HMOL/08767/24 55 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LU Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Urmila Patel

HMOL/07742/24 35 Eton Grove, London, NW9 9LE Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Ushma Mehta

HMOL/04644/24 Flat 2, 26A Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/04641/24 46 Milman Road, London, NW6 6EG Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/04649/24 Flat 1, 26A Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/08293/24 31A Ravensworth Road, London, NW10 5NP Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Rupal Karia

HMOL/08294/24 3 Euro Close, London, NW10 2NW Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Ms Jenna Kara

HMOL/08303/24 6 AYLESTONE COURT, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BL Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Linda Ebert

HMOL/08300/24 1 SAI COURT, Kathleen Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JH Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Sanjay Bagoandas

HMOL/08301/24 3 Addison Court, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Linda Ebert

HMOL/08296/24 15 Eton Grove, London, NW9 9LE Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Chetan Gondhia

HMOL/08298/24 30 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UP Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Darren Cawley

HMOL/09804/24 109B Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DA Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/04345/24 62C Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/08478/24 134 Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PU Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Kanji Varsani

HMOL/08356/24 241B Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BQ Selective  2 212/08/202915/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/08357/24 152A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TH Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/08354/24 241a Kilburn Lane, London, W10 4BQ Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/08362/24 62A Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/08364/24 151A Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Selective  1 212/08/202915/07/2024 Kethrid Investments Ltd

HMOL/08455/24 27 St Georges Avenue, London, NW9 0JT Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mr Yogesh Ardeshna

HMOL/08461/24 10 Grosvenor Crescent, London, NW9 9DA Selective  2 112/08/202915/07/2024 Mrs Roshni Mistry

HMOL/08454/24 6 Hannah Court, Sunningdale Gardens, London, NW9 9PD Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Vikesh Pramodkumar Tanna

HMOL/08463/24 117 Crundale Avenue, London, NW9 9PS Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Dilipkumar Mehta

HMOL/08465/24 68 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1JB Selective  2 219/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Arvindkumar Patel

HMOL/08466/24 60 Vista Way, Harrow, HA3 0SL Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Pritesh Kotecha

HMOL/08475/24 104 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TZ Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Apurba Chakraborty

HMOL/08468/24 25 West Court, Wembley, HA0 3QH Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Vishal Amin

HMOL/01116/24 12 Denzil Road, Willesden, London, NW10 2UP Mandatory  2 6 504/03/202922/07/2024 Mr Manji Khimji Gorsia

HMOL/09806/24 109C Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DA Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/09808/24 109D Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DA Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/09802/24 41 Westbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JX Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Miss Neelam Desai

HMOL/09628/24 Flat 8, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024
HMOL/09770/24 109A Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DA Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/09701/24 8 Redhill Drive, Edgware, HA8 5JN Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Laxman Pindoria

HMOL/09702/24 32 Wells Drive, London, NW9 8DG Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Beata Szabo

HMOL/09697/24 45 John Ratcliffe House, Chippenham Gardens, London, NW6 5LH Selective  6 119/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Hodan Ahmed Jama

HMOL/09698/24 72 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RT Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Desislava Ohanians

HMOL/09661/24 28 LAWNS COURT, The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9PN Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Yasir Subhe

HMOL/09687/24 16 HURST LODGE, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JG Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Rita Talla

HMOL/09688/24 431B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DT Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Karsan Bhudia

HMOL/09690/24 55 Abbey Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LJ Selective  2 219/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Arvindkumar Patel

HMOL/09691/24 Flat 6, 78 Limesdale Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5JA Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Deborah Mulley

HMOL/09692/24 37 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BU Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Sabeer Puthiyottumkandil

HMOL/09693/24 34 Aylesbury Street, London, NW10 0AS Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Philip Crowley

HMOL/09694/24 80 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Suryakant Patel

HMOL/09695/24 Flat 1, 30A Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SG Selective  1 219/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Dalveer Atwal

HMOL/09663/24 38 Eton Grove, London, NW9 9LH Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Dhanji Patel

HMOL/09664/24 50 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3ES Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Harish Patel

HMOL/09666/24 9 Sunnydene Lodge, Sunnydene Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1AT Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Martin Brilliant

HMOL/09667/24 8 Greens Court, 143 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PU Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Sathasivam Navendan

HMOL/09668/24 11 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  5 219/08/202922/07/2024 Miss Nisheen Daya

HMOL/09658/24 9 Charlton Road, Wembley, HA9 9QT Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Sachiko Purdy

HMOL/09630/24 Flat 26, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/09631/24 139B Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HR Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Eleni Panayiotou

HMOL/09670/24 6 Daphne Court, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2HZ Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Sejal Shah

HMOL/09671/24 92 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TS Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Satyen Mehta

HMOL/09672/24 11B Goodson Road, London, NW10 9LR Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Nevile Gordon

HMOL/09674/24 32 Hornby Court, High Road, London, NW10 2AZ Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Meder Ashiraliev

HMOL/09675/24 52 Park Road, Wembley, HA0 4AT Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mylvaganam Mohanadas

HMOL/09676/24 Flat 72, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Moshe Elias

HMOL/09677/24 257 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HH Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Sanjay Patel

HMOL/09678/24 45 Woodside Close, Wembley, HA0 1UL Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Narendra Patel

HMOL/09681/24 11 Brent Way, Wembley, HA9 6JN Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Dinker Gopaldas

HMOL/09682/24 74 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UH Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Elena Kamceva

HMOL/09602/24 7 Elms Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2RU Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Harshadrai Raja

HMOL/09603/24 53 Beechcroft Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8ER Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Shalim Ahmed

HMOL/09604/24 Flat 31, Bejoux Court, 285 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QS Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Miss Shreya Patel

HMOL/09606/24 607 Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Adam Mizrahi

HMOL/09607/24 228 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Theunis Verster

HMOL/09618/24 27A Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Julie O'Sullivan

HMOL/09619/24 7 Westbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JX Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Thereza Francisco Rosario

HMOL/09610/24 8 Windcott Court, Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BX Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Jai Gohil

HMOL/09611/24 55A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DN Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Jay Halai

HMOL/09614/24 6 Laurel Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XY Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Mohamed Amiri

HMOL/09615/24 655A North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7AY Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Kamran Sadeeq

HMOL/09655/24 38A Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Jeremy Togneri

HMOL/09656/24 2A Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NH Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr John Christopher Cawley

HMOL/09622/24 62 KINGS COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JQ Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Abdul Latif Alfarisi

HMOL/09623/24 Ground Floor Flat, 44 Queenscourt, Wembley, HA9 7QU Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Basem Derbas

HMOL/09633/24 27 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 MR EDWIN CHE KUN CHENG

HMOL/09634/24 2A The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QJ Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Hasmukh Shah

HMOL/09636/24 23 Campion Court, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YN Selective  1 219/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Sonia Marr

HMOL/09637/24 Flat 4, 22 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Dr Rhianna Hobbs

HMOL/09639/24 40 Lincoln Road, Wembley, HA0 4SU Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Satish Lakhani

HMOL/09640/24 17 Branksome Way, Harrow, HA3 9SH Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Nilesh Panchal

HMOL/09643/24 7 Owen Way, London, NW10 0UB Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Abdul Latif Hassan Abbas

HMOL/09644/24 19 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  4 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Sanaa Hassanali

HMOL/09645/24 91 Grand Union Heights, Northwick Road, Wembley, HA0 1LF Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Dilipkumar Morjaria

HMOL/09648/24 21 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2NY Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Awais Dean

HMOL/09650/24 1 Winslow Close, London, NW10 0NF Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Minakashi Patel

HMOL/06562/24 48A Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024
HMOL/08053/24 Flat 62, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  13 119/08/202922/07/2024 Dr Sulaiman Almazeedi

HMOL/09378/24 19 Belvedere Court, Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RL Selective  5 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Hasan Ramzan

HMOL/09380/24 997 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SJ Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Jayanti Lal Mavji Ladva

HMOL/09382/24 13 St Annes Court, 123 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RG Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Sean Fehilly

HMOL/09383/24 11 Wotton Road, London, NW2 6PU Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Miss Fiona Feeley

HMOL/09385/24 60D Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Hannah Cloke

HMOL/09391/24 35C Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Miss Isa Tara Guha

HMOL/09392/24 56B Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Ramesh Mavji Pindoria

HMOL/09572/24 13 Bridge Road, London, NW10 9DG Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Chris Unwin

HMOL/09574/24 Flat 4, 270 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RB Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Debra Rhodes

HMOL/09575/24 19 Littleton Road, Harrow, HA1 3SY Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Kanwal Misri

HMOL/09580/24 48 Vista Way, Harrow, HA3 0SL Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Shekhar Anand

HMOL/09581/24 59 Clifton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BN Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Ketan Patel

HMOL/09394/24 92 Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PS Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Mitesh Patel

HMOL/09395/24 Studio 4, 27 Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Osam Sediqi

HMOL/09396/24 Studio 5, 27 Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Osman Sediqi

HMOL/09397/24 Studio 6, 27 Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Osman Sediqi

HMOL/09398/24 Studio 7, 27 Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Osman Sediqi

HMOL/09399/24 12 Sunnydene Lodge, Sunnydene Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1AT Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Elvio Accalai

HMOL/09400/24 96 Honeypot Lane, London, NW9 9QX Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Bhavesh Kerai

HMOL/09406/24 Upstairs Flat 121A Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AZ Additional  2 4 519/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Christopher Evangeli

HMOL/09408/24 132A Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UU Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Dr Annette Steele

HMOL/09412/24 6 Stanley Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SG Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Rajendra Patel

HMOL/09414/24 4 Calder Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PT Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Suresh Gopal

HMOL/09415/24 139C Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HR Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Eleni Panayiotou

HMOL/09418/24 28 Copland Road, Wembley, HA0 4YH Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Mizan Tecle

HMOL/09419/24 87B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/09422/24 82 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AU Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Stephen Charles

HMOL/09426/24 61 Robson Avenue, London, NW10 3SZ Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Claire Atogdina

HMOL/09428/24 25B Ecclestone Place, Wembley, HA9 8AB Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Halil Kaculi

HMOL/09586/24 Flat 3, 43 Fairway Avenue, London, NW9 0ET Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Ajay Bathija

HMOL/09587/24 128 Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3UD Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Renata Kerr

HMOL/09589/24 305 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Matthew Henderson

HMOL/09591/24 174 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DS Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Mahboob Hussain

HMOL/09593/24 Flat 18, Woodcroft Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0DW Selective  1 219/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Rajan Anilkumar Patel

HMOL/09594/24 73 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FP Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Miss Meena Patel

HMOL/09596/24 53A Hartland Road, London, NW6 6BH Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Olusanu Andronicou

HMOL/09597/24 Flat 40, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  1 219/08/202922/07/2024 Dr Priya Prakash

HMOL/09598/24 123A Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BS Selective  1 219/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Consuelo Corridori

HMOL/09600/24 276A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Miranda Strouthia

HMOL/09339/24 83 Buck Lane, London, NW9 0AH Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Farida Calvertz- Jones

HMOL/09341/24 40 Davy House, The Drive, Wembley, HA9 9EQ Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Tanil Patel

HMOL/09342/24 Flat 3, 25 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PH Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Kailash Ranchod

HMOL/09345/24 53 West Way, London, NW10 0LP Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Ranita Tanna

HMOL/09348/24 19 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BN Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Hafton Properties

HMOL/09349/24 39 Burgess Avenue, London, NW9 8TX Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Kanta Patel

HMOL/09350/24 5 Leybourne Road, London, NW9 9QG Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Ramila Lalji Velji

HMOL/09352/24 37 Imperial Way, Harrow, HA3 9SR Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Jayhesh Shantilal Gami

HMOL/09353/24 30 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RF Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Milesh Khakhar

HMOL/09355/24 2 Cedarside Apartments, 3 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FT Selective  5 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Jack Silverstone & Stephanie EstelleSilverstone

HMOL/09361/24 56B Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EX Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Dr Gisu Cooper

HMOL/09363/24 312 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HH Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Subramaniam Balakrishnan

HMOL/09367/24 Flat 3, Nicholas Court, 56A Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BH Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Alon Shamir

HMOL/09369/24 2 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Shyam Patel

HMOL/09433/24 215 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NL Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Pravin Mehta

HMOL/09434/24 1 Hannah Court, Sunningdale Gardens, London, NW9 9PD Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Kavish Tanna

HMOL/09435/24 34B Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Afzal Ahmed

HMOL/09436/24 2 Tudor Gates, Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0QE Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Patrick Byrne

HMOL/09438/24 90 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Shashikantbhai Patel

HMOL/09439/24 60 Newland Court, 81 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9LZ Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/09440/24 8 Campion Court, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YN Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Pooja Mehta

HMOL/09445/24 Flat 19, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Michael Mizrachi

HMOL/09448/24 19A Highcroft Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1TF Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Vincent Murphy

HMOL/09450/24 506 Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Miss Katayoon Behbahani

HMOL/09454/24 3 MARSHALL COURT, Coverdale Road, London, NW2 4DH Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Chong Keat Tan

HMOL/09455/24 Flat 1, 100 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BD Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/09456/24 13 Vane Close, Harrow, HA3 9XD Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Mahendra Patel

HMOL/09458/24 Flat 13, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Michael Mizrachi

HMOL/09459/24 9B Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Pinal Nitesh Shah

HMOL/09461/24 39 Dryburgh Gardens, London, NW9 9TY Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Nisha Mavani

HMOL/09466/24 58 Aylestone Avenue, London, NW6 7AB Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Mark Ommanney-Terry

HMOL/09467/24 6 Vicarage Way, London, NW10 0NA Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Rekha Patel

HMOL/09470/24 2B Hassop Road, London, NW2 6RX Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 James O'Reilly

HMOL/09471/24 30 Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1SS Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Manibai Vekaria

HMOL/09477/24 130 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  1 219/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Adil Agailey

HMOL/09478/24 10C Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EU Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/09483/24 52 Pembroke Road, Wembley, HA9 7PD Selective  1 114/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Saabra Shams-Ud-Deen

HMOL/09497/24 5 Herne Close, London, NW10 0JS Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Seyed Rasoul Shahrestani

HMOL/09500/24 98 Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Marianna Wai Mei Ma

HMOL/09502/24 2 Brill House, Aylesbury Street, London, NW10 0AP Selective  1 114/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Sivatharsiny Vamadevan

HMOL/09503/24 Apartment 5A, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/09509/24 65 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Ajith Kartha

HMOL/09514/24 4A Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QL Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Sarfaraz Khalid

HMOL/09515/24 Apartment 4, 55-57 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JD Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Anil Khandelwal

HMOL/09537/24 17 Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HX Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Dhanji Patel

HMOL/09538/24 10 Briarwood Close, London, NW9 8AN Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Gary Zucker

HMOL/09539/24 20 Wyndale Avenue, London, NW9 9PU Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Heeral Dhanani

HMOL/09541/24 46 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BN Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Nilesh Thakor

HMOL/09542/24 102B Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LX Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Sally Said

HMOL/09543/24 50 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RS Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Marco Gervastri

HMOL/09544/24 5 KINGS COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9ES Selective  4 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Dilip Patel

HMOL/09545/24 12 Kestrel Close, London, NW10 8TL Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Stephen R.G. Sturman

HMOL/09546/24 Flat 120, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Lukman Ahmed

HMOL/09547/24 63 Montpelier Rise, Wembley, HA9 8RQ Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Danielle Diosi

HMOL/09548/24 2B Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TL Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Niranjan Patel

HMOL/09549/24 83 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FP Selective  7 219/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Beenal Dattani

HMOL/09550/24 31B Strode Road, London, NW10 2NN Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Mary Feeney

HMOL/09551/24 6A Haydon Close, London, NW9 0NR Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Saghir Khan

HMOL/09552/24 7 Kinross Close, Harrow, HA3 0UE Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Robert Pais

HMOL/09553/24 2 Outgate Road, London, NW10 9UG Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Denys Nagornyy

HMOL/09554/24 102 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0RY Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Bhimji Mulji

HMOL/09555/24 1 Kingston House, 2-4 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YB Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Daniel Goldwater

HMOL/09556/24 1 Princes Close, London, NW9 9QT Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Deborah Balaam

HMOL/09558/24 24 West End Close, London, NW10 8LP Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Tigist Kinfe

HMOL/09559/24 6 Kinross Close, Harrow, HA3 0UE Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Robert Pais

HMOL/09560/24 19 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EJ Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Vinod Kerai

HMOL/09561/24 30 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LB Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Devraj Pindoria

HMOL/09562/24 10D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Lucy Kelly

HMOL/09563/24 43 Fairfields Crescent, London, NW9 0PR Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Wazir Al  Attar

HMOL/09564/24 FLAT 2, 37 High Street, London, NW10 4NE Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Malcolm Woods

HMOL/09566/24 4 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BU Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Praful Kumar Panchal

HMOL/09567/24 4 Katrina Court, 845 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PL Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Dhirubhai Bilimoria

HMOL/09569/24 68A London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Juri Dalle Nogare

HMOL/07633/24 6 Edgbury Court, 12 Goldsmith Lane, London, NW9 9AL Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Miss Romeico Beharry

HMOL/04868/19 Flat 1, 1024 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Mandatory  1 5 519/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/03724/24 15 Bridgeway, Wembley, HA0 4DY Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Manish Rawal

HMOL/07255/24 104 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SG Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/09301/24 Flat 4, Mather Court, 41 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AD Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Ajit Walunj

HMOL/09304/24 41D Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Abdul Rauf

HMOL/09307/24 10 Guinevere Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FH Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Premakumar Thanikasalah

HMOL/09308/24 76 Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UU Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Molly Grey

HMOL/09321/24 28A Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DL Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Annie Gavin-Adamson

HMOL/09325/24 Ground Floor Flat, 45 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BL Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Adam Kulik

HMOL/09326/24 2 SAI COURT, Kathleen Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JH Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Sanjay Bagoandas

HMOL/09327/24 3 SAI COURT, Kathleen Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JH Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Sanjay Bagoandas

HMOL/09328/24 124 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TD Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Jayshree Shah

HMOL/09329/24 Flat 50, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Pooja Kesavan

HMOL/09331/24 73 Clement Close, London, NW6 7AN Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr James Worger

HMOL/09332/24 8B Church Road, London, NW10 9PX Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Dr Ibeabuchi Ubani

HMOL/09335/24 18 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RS Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Anita Jagjivan Chavda

HMOL/09336/24 4 Westward Court, 27 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7DA Selective  4 119/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Tanima Nandi

HMOL/09235/24 24 Abbey Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LL Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Gulhamid Jivanji

HMOL/09236/24 51 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AQ Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Amandeep Singh Chawla

HMOL/09237/24 49 Brinkburn Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PL Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Jaina Vekaria

HMOL/09238/24 10B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Lucy Kelly

HMOL/09248/24 Flat 110, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Alan Yim Man Choi

HMOL/09242/24 129A Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HQ Selective  1 219/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Neil Stanhope

HMOL/09244/24 62 College Road, Wembley, HA9 8RJ Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Minakashi Patel

HMOL/09245/24 52 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7QN Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/09256/24 72 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LB Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Bhavna Bhudia

HMOL/09258/24 60B Doyle Gardens, London, NW10 3DA Selective  1 219/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Manibai Vekaria

HMOL/09259/24 71A Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Duhaney Burke

HMOL/09262/24 Flat 4, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Ms Devi Menon

HMOL/09251/24 Flat 5, Dugdale Court, 753 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5BG Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Paul Sommerfeld

HMOL/09265/24 73 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1UD Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Piyushkumar Ramniclal

HMOL/09266/24 Flat 7, 91 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/09283/24 51 West Way, London, NW10 0LP Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Parbat Bhudia

HMOL/09284/24 114 Aspen Drive, Wembley, HA0 2PU Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Devang Joshi

HMOL/09285/24 1 Rose Glen, London, NW9 0JR Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Vanita Kunvarji

HMOL/09271/24 Flat 6, 91 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/09273/24 71 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JG Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Kalyan Premji Hirani

HMOL/09274/24 5 LILLISTONE COURT, Craven Park, London, NW10 8SU Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Benjamin Hughes

HMOL/09276/24 36 Gresham Road, London, NW10 9BY Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Shamji Kanji Vekria

HMOL/09295/24 13 Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NT Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Miss Kathleen Hall

HMOL/09289/24 56 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9SU Selective  2 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mrs Hirbai Dhanji Vaghjiani

HMOL/09279/24 76A Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AP Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Dr Lutful Wahab

HMOL/09121/24 70A Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7LD Selective  1 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Manish Rawal

HMOL/09124/24 Flat 3, 45 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LL Selective  3 119/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Mizanur Tarafder

HMOL/08865/24 63B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TB Selective  1 219/08/202922/07/2024 Mr Firass Abiad

HMOL/09952/24 70A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QJ Selective  1 126/08/202924/07/2024 Mrs Michele Manz

HMOL/07486/24 28B Sylvia Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6HR Selective  1 122/07/202924/07/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/05229/24 22 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Mandatory  3 5 524/07/202924/07/2024 Mr Benjamin Grossman

HMOL/10127/24 89B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Selective  1 226/08/202925/07/2024 Mrs Marcella Lichman

HMOL/10119/24 41 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AA Selective  2 126/08/202925/07/2024 Mr Raj Notani

HMOL/10149/24 8B Crediton Road, London, NW10 3DU Selective  2 126/08/202926/07/2024 Mr Louis Verdi

HMOL/10211/24 300 Stag Lane, London, NW9 0EG Selective  2 126/08/202926/07/2024 Mr Dhanji Patel

HMOL/10195/24 14A THE ELMS, Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AA Selective  1 126/08/202926/07/2024 Mr Sathan Sathyivadivelu

HMOL/10260/24 75 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UB Selective  2 126/08/202926/07/2024 Mrs Amrat Patel

HMOL/10150/24 Flat 8, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Moshe Elias

HMOL/10151/24 Flat 31, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  5 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Jinglin Wang

HMOL/10152/24 16B Talbot Road, Wembley, HA0 4UE Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Deepak Mehta

HMOL/10153/24 Flat 33, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Moshe Elias

HMOL/10155/24 Flat 82, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  2 226/08/202929/07/2024 Richard Law

HMOL/10157/24 21 Thomas A Becket Close, Wembley, HA0 2SH Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Steven Palmer

HMOL/10161/24 102A St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JN Selective  2 104/08/203029/07/2024 Harji Hirani

HMOL/10162/24 33 Wyndale Avenue, London, NW9 9PT Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Chandrakant Chothani

HMOL/10163/24 4 St Michaels Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6SL Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Velji Patel

HMOL/10146/24 55B Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PS Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Jenna Kara

HMOL/10148/24 19 Tylers Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XT Selective  4 126/08/202929/07/2024 Miss Katherine Gooch

HMOL/10133/24 50A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UE Selective  2 226/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Sophie Jordan

HMOL/10165/24 Flat 2, 111 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RY Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Lisa Goodkind

HMOL/10166/24 55 District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LF Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/10138/24 5 Dudley Court, 16 Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HR Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Amruta Doshi

HMOL/10142/24 65 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PB Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Roopa Ramisetty

HMOL/10143/24 Flat 5, 111 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RY Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Lisa Goodkind

HMOL/10117/24 102 CARMEL COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JG Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Shelia Burgoyne

HMOL/10111/24 5 Luma Apartments, Central Way, London, NW10 7FN Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr David Shafier

HMOL/10113/24 15A Limesdale Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5JD Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Sandip Das

HMOL/10114/24 284A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4LL Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/10115/24 16 Grendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9NE Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Sluiman Jawad

HMOL/10128/24 98C Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JR Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Ian Glendenning

HMOL/10129/24 75A Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  1 226/08/202929/07/2024 Elmer Vandooren

HMOL/10131/24 82 Warren Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7NJ Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Hirji Hirani

HMOL/10122/24 7 Newland Court, 81 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9LZ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Susan Mendola

HMOL/10096/24 18 Wiltern Court, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3TY Selective  6 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Niall O'Higgins

HMOL/10124/24 19B James Avenue, London, NW2 4AJ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Anand Gandesha

HMOL/10088/24 72 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JD Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Vanita Kunvarji

HMOL/10089/24 Second Floor Flat, 27 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Helen Baird

HMOL/10107/24 104C Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Dr Benjamin Fox

HMOL/10108/24 44 Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LL Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 MR HUSSEIN KAZAZ

HMOL/10104/24 97B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Rekha Mahbubani

HMOL/10099/24 108 Carmel Court, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JG Selective  3 122/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Shelia Burgoyne

HMOL/10100/24 3 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr William Clarke

HMOL/10094/24 65A Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EL Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Gregory Carson

HMOL/07616/24 70 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7LD Selective  2 108/12/202629/07/2024 BDA Partnership

HMOL/10261/24 77 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1UD Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 MR PARESH BAMANIA

HMOL/10263/24 3 The Close, Wembley, HA0 4DW Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Chandrakant Patel

HMOL/10264/24 17A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 226/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Lewis Trevellyan

HMOL/10265/24 44A Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UN Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Miss Elizabeth Jarmey

HMOL/10266/24 75 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024
HMOL/10197/24 16 Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LB Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Evan Franklin

HMOL/10198/24 Flat 2, 402 High Road, London, NW10 2DT Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/10200/24 62B Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Mayank Gargh

HMOL/10201/24 30 Cromwell Road, Wembley, HA0 1JS Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Yasser Atlas

HMOL/10203/24 5 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Rijad Hadzic

HMOL/10205/24 6 The Boltons, Wembley, HA0 2SL Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Subramaniam Sathyivadivelu

HMOL/10206/24 75A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NN Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Lileepa Abeysekera

HMOL/10207/24 21 Craigmuir Park, Wembley, HA0 1NY Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Rajini Murali

HMOL/10209/24 40C Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Nicholas Lee

HMOL/10179/24 Flat 6, 118 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0QR Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Yechezkel Silber

HMOL/10180/24 Flat 4, 115 High Street, London, NW10 4TR Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Barbara Benisty

HMOL/10182/24 50C Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TU Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Tetsushi Nakayama

HMOL/10183/24 Flat 3, 19 Wrentham Avenue, London, NW10 3HS Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Sarah Wilton

HMOL/10185/24 Flat 1, 346 Stag Lane, London, NW9 9AG Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 City Estates London Ltd

HMOL/10169/24 406 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  4 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Kusum Biyani

HMOL/10170/24 71A Mora Road, London, NW2 6TB Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Howard Sefton

HMOL/10173/24 23 Greenway, Harrow, HA3 0TU Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Paula Devine

HMOL/10174/24 390 High Road, London, NW10 2DY Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Bhavesh Hirani

HMOL/10175/24 10 Toley Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9TB Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Jenika Rabadia

HMOL/10177/24 75 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RJ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Maurice Fisher

HMOL/10223/24 17 MARSH HALL, Talisman Way, Wembley, HA9 8JJ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Chiraj Kalra

HMOL/10224/24 Flat 16, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Moshe Elias

HMOL/10192/24 83B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BB Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Joanna Tydeman

HMOL/10217/24 190 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6LA Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Leon Gillette

HMOL/10219/24 32 Parkfield Road, Willesden, London, NW10 2BG Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ann Coren

HMOL/10220/24 12 Cranleigh Gardens, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0UW Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Vishram Wagjiani

HMOL/10213/24 118 Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EE Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Hannes Alazar

HMOL/10214/24 90A Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BE Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Chonyi Wodser

HMOL/10215/24 282C Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4LL Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/10190/24 First Floor Flat, 27 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Helen Baird

HMOL/10188/24 111A Victor Road, London, NW10 5XB Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Miss Jacqueline Smith

HMOL/10257/24 83 Chalfont Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NJ Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Mital Chiragkumar Kansara

HMOL/10258/24 95 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NN Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Pravin Bhudia

HMOL/10259/24 56A Kings Road, London, NW10 2BN Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Nanalal Solani

HMOL/10227/24 Flat 1, 13B Bridge Road, Wembley, HA9 9AB Selective  1 226/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Usman

HMOL/10228/24 40 Hamilton Road, London, NW10 1PA Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Douglas and Margaret BoatengBoateng

HMOL/10229/24 402 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Rishma Shah

HMOL/10231/24 63 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Ian Collier

HMOL/10233/24 278A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4LL Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/10237/24 47C Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Robert Brightman

HMOL/10238/24 3 Pear Close, London, NW9 0LJ Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Sophie Wolfenden

HMOL/10239/24 Flat 3, 593 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/10240/24 13 Chestnut Grove, Wembley, HA0 2LX Additional  2 4 526/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Cathyanna Seri

HMOL/10241/24 Flat 4, 301 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QQ Selective  2 223/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Sunny Popat

HMOL/10242/24 75 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1UD Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Hugh Edgley

HMOL/10243/24 6 Tiverton Road, Wembley, HA0 1HS Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Elmer Vandooren

HMOL/10245/24 Flat 7, Arcent Court, 96 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BG Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Nirushan Raveendran

HMOL/10246/24 278B Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4LL Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/10248/24 Flat 11, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Moshe Elias

HMOL/10249/24 933A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2RX Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Anant Patel

HMOL/10250/24 Flat 12, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  14 126/08/202929/07/2024 Miss Bijal Dosani

HMOL/10251/24 Ground Floor Flat, 57 District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LF Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/10253/24 70A Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Jenna Kara

HMOL/10254/24 115 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Eugene Rajaratnam

HMOL/09570/24 19 Odeon Court, St Albans Road, London, NW10 8UL Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Dr John Devlin

HMOL/09571/24 27 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LP Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Vishal Sanghvi

HMOL/09389/24 Flat 3, 2B Shaftesbury Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0QX Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Samuel Tamam

HMOL/09390/24 28 MAPESBURY COURT, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PU Selective  4 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Alison Bleakley

HMOL/09387/24 50B Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3EP Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Yusuf Ramzan

HMOL/09735/24 86 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JD Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Sandeep Doshi

HMOL/09745/24 7 Baird Close, London, NW9 8XU Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Sandra Miller

HMOL/09747/24 6 Windcott Court, Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BX Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Vivek Bhutoria

HMOL/09738/24 16 Gladstone Court, Anson Road, London, NW2 4LA Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Izhar Cohen

HMOL/09739/24 5 Oxenpark Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9SY Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Prashant Periwal

HMOL/09741/24 3 Sunleigh Road, Wembley, HA0 4LS Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Farid Khan Hassanjan

HMOL/09743/24 14 Marsh Hall, Talisman Way, Wembley, HA9 8JJ Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Stuart Mehlman

HMOL/09760/24 106 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Mahendra Varsani

HMOL/09761/24 11 Oakdale Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0UJ Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Mahendra Varsani

HMOL/09762/24 56A London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Arif Khan

HMOL/09763/24 52 Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RE Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Tarla Shah

HMOL/09764/24 184 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0SQ Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Chirag Patel

HMOL/09750/24 24 Conley Road, London, NW10 9PA Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Chris Unwin

HMOL/09751/24 31 Newfield Rise, London, NW2 6YG Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Jerome Scharen

HMOL/09753/24 Flat 7, 117 High Street, London, NW10 4TR Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Barbara Benisty

HMOL/09755/24 53 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DN Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Darren Baird

HMOL/09757/24 Flat 8, 117 High Street, London, NW10 4TR Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Barbara Benisty

HMOL/09758/24 110B Craven Park, London, NW10 8QE Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Miss Lucy Bowden

HMOL/09796/24 26C The Avenue, London, NW6 7YD Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Karina Spero

HMOL/09798/24 32B Park Road, Wembley, HA0 4AT Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Sarvanchan Sivakumar

HMOL/09789/24 Flat 22, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 226/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Lei Zhang

HMOL/09790/24 3 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Bina Doshi

HMOL/09791/24 Flat 32, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  9 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Yannan Wang

HMOL/09794/24 143A Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UL Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Robina Baird

HMOL/09784/24 212 Brentfield Road, London, NW10 8JN Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Dominic Francis Rodrigues

HMOL/09785/24 11 Carrington Lodge, 27 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8JX Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Keshan Anthony Sookhai Soden

HMOL/09786/24 35 Gauntlett Court, Wembley, HA0 2PQ Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Mohamed Akram

HMOL/09787/24 1 OAKLANDS COURT, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EL Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Kashmira Patel

HMOL/09768/24 34 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  4 104/08/203029/07/2024 Mr Rahul Rajakulasingam

HMOL/09801/24 22 Grove Crescent, London, NW9 0LP Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Rajendrakumar Oza

HMOL/09824/24 35 Aylesbury Street, London, NW10 0AR Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Phil Leonard

HMOL/09825/24 25 Woodfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3NP Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ketan Shingala

HMOL/09828/24 9A Sheldon Road, London, NW2 3AL Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Peter &  Lesley O`Callaghan

HMOL/09830/24 Flat 1, 288 High Road, London, NW10 2EU Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Samir Makani

HMOL/09809/24 22 Aldbury Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EY Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Hummayoon Rasab

HMOL/09812/24 8A Sylvia Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6HR Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Hummayoon Rasab

HMOL/09816/24 31B Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PS Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Dr David Lubel

HMOL/09818/24 99 Crundale Avenue, London, NW9 9PS Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Pritesh Vekaria

HMOL/09819/24 8 Sylvia Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6HR Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Hummayoon Rasab

HMOL/09847/24 Flat 12, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Wenjie Zhang

HMOL/09848/24 Flat 3, 183 Church Road, London, NW10 9EE Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Liqun Xu

HMOL/09849/24 4 Keyes Road, London, NW2 3XA Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Abdoullah Attamohamed

HMOL/09850/24 1 Alington Crescent, London, NW9 8JL Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Mithesh Varsani

HMOL/09851/24 593A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/09852/24 2 COLMAR COURT, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PH Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Miss Lisa Violino

HMOL/09853/24 58B Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Lucy Moss

HMOL/09854/24 Flat 8, Chase House, 1 Hansel Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5DQ Selective  5 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Hing Kuen Chong

HMOL/09856/24 19B Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr James Stonehill

HMOL/09857/24 Flat 3, 39 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UY Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Gary Watt

HMOL/09859/24 7A Lansdowne Grove, London, NW10 1PL Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Abdelkarim Mohamed

HMOL/09862/24 Flat 4, 183 Church Road, London, NW10 9EE Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Liqun Xu

HMOL/09840/24 7B Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LA Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Pravin Khimji Halai

HMOL/09842/24 Flat 2, 183 Church Road, London, NW10 9EE Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Liqun Xu

HMOL/09844/24 Flat 114, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GT Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Zeena Hassan

HMOL/09836/24 92 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7ER Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Kyriacos Petrou

HMOL/09838/24 Flat 1, 183 Church Road, London, NW10 9EE Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Liqun Xu

HMOL/10471/24 16 Highcroft Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1TG Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Chandrika Patel

HMOL/10480/24 25 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Additional  1 4 426/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Mohammadreza Nili

HMOL/10487/24 53A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SW Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Umang Thakkar

HMOL/10502/24 Flat 8, 51 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 R J Adil

HMOL/10504/24 Flat 7, 51 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 R J Adil

HMOL/10498/24 Flat 5, 51 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 R J Adil

HMOL/09953/24 29 Fairway Avenue, London, NW9 0ET Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Dr Nilesh Patel

HMOL/09954/24 37C Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Jacob Kut

HMOL/09955/24 4 Kestrel Close, London, NW10 8TL Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Kaneez Zehra Fazil

HMOL/09949/24 19 Sutherland Court, London, NW9 9HB Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Shreya Devani

HMOL/09951/24 7 Sundew Court, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YY Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Jane Whitmore

HMOL/09875/24 18 PIT HOUSE, Press Road, London, NW10 0DA Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Thangaraja Uthayakumar

HMOL/09870/24 14 Rusper Close, London, NW2 6QS Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Sidney McFarlane

HMOL/09873/24 Garden Flat 2, 30 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YD Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Jon Abrahams

HMOL/09943/24 38 Windmill Court, 52 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JH Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Yasser Abdel Fattah

HMOL/09945/24 13 Bourne House, Forbes Close, London, NW2 7EQ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Bhavna Harji

HMOL/09946/24 37B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Jacob Kut

HMOL/09947/24 23 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr John McGowan

HMOL/09917/24 40 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Fiona Khalastchy

HMOL/09918/24 3 Douglas Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DT Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Shama Shah

HMOL/09919/24 23 Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Selective  1 120/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Anita Hirani

HMOL/09920/24 13 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JD Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Miss Rashmibala Amritlal Popat

HMOL/09921/24 54 CARMEL COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JF Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Batulbai Aftab

HMOL/09922/24 4 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  1 120/08/202929/07/2024 John McGowan

HMOL/09923/24 Flat 60, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Christopher Taylor

HMOL/09926/24 15A Close(Barnhill) (The), Wembley, HA9 9BY Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Falguni Mehta

HMOL/09927/24 160 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Additional  3 3 526/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Hilary Gayle

HMOL/09928/24 4 Croxden Close, Edgware, HA8 5PS Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr William Nelhams

HMOL/09929/24 78 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Surinder Sardana

HMOL/09931/24 13 Sherborne Gardens, London, NW9 9TE Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Chandrakant Chothani

HMOL/09933/24 Flat 227, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GQ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Hiu Yan To

HMOL/09934/24 202 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PR Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Amir Shir Afkan

HMOL/09939/24 Flat 92, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6DB Selective  12 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Denise Cheong

HMOL/09940/24 265 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FW Selective  4 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Sanjay Patel

HMOL/09941/24 21A Wells Drive, London, NW9 8DH Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Andreas Symeou

HMOL/09865/24 35D Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Nasreddin Rayes

HMOL/09866/24 Flat 191, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GP Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Sarah Ameen Bandukda

HMOL/09867/24 151A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HY Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Nick Cheek

HMOL/09868/24 Flat 1, 185 Church Road, London, NW10 9EE Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Liqun Xu

HMOL/09879/24 13 Kimberley Court, Kimberley Road, London, NW6 7SL Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Andrew Reik

HMOL/09880/24 54A Linden Avenue, London, NW10 5RG Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/09882/24 17 Sudbury Croft, Wembley, HA0 2QW Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Paresh Patel

HMOL/09884/24 10B The Broadway, Wembley, HA9 8JU Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Jinit Shah

HMOL/09886/24 2 Greenpark Court, Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1YF Selective  4 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Ranjana Thobhani

HMOL/09887/24 Ground Floor Flat Rear, 54 Linden Avenue, London, NW10 5RG Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/09890/24 33A Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9SY Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 nvp property ltdminesh patel

HMOL/09891/24 Flat 2, 24 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JB Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Alpa Desai

HMOL/09892/24 7 Ash Tree Dell, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0AG Selective  1 1 026/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Lorraine Colledge

HMOL/09894/24 33 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9SY Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/09895/24 45 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AS Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Mohammed Sakib Saroya

HMOL/09897/24 82C Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QU Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Rahamim Yehood

HMOL/09898/24 10A District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LD Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Benjamin Hughes

HMOL/09900/24 Flat 5, Marquess House, 7 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GZ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Zeena Hassan

HMOL/09901/24 82A Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Gregory Chester

HMOL/09902/24 11 Copland Road, Wembley, HA0 4YJ Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Sanjay Karelia

HMOL/09903/24 Flat 4, 23 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Nitesh Mehta

HMOL/09905/24 73 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NQ Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Narendra Arjan

HMOL/09906/24 68A Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Jenna Kara

HMOL/09908/24 2 Oxgate Gardens, London, NW2 6EB Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Nadia Mirza

HMOL/09909/24 128 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RN Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Nisha Patel

HMOL/09910/24 27D Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Nitesh Mehta

HMOL/09911/24 172 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UT Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Mineshkumar Patel

HMOL/09912/24 18 Mallard Court, Mallard Way, London, NW9 8JR Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Nimesh Kamath

HMOL/09913/24 819 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PJ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Miss Dipika Patel

HMOL/09915/24 167B Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Avron Properties Limited

HMOL/09960/24 62 Deanscroft Avenue, London, NW9 8EN Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024
HMOL/09962/24 31, LOCKIER WALK, Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7TN Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Shaidah Ramzan

HMOL/10013/24 8 Assisi Court, 1036 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2QX Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Dharmesh Mohane

HMOL/10002/24 44 Creswell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mohammed Aslam

HMOL/10003/24 91 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UB Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Menachem Feldinger

HMOL/10087/24 63 Shakespeare Drive, Harrow, HA3 9TR Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Navin  Dabasia

HMOL/10032/24 2 SYLVESTER COURT, Sylvester Road, Wembley, HA0 3AD Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Miss Ratna Kamdar

HMOL/10035/24 9A Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8AF Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Abraham Rosenfield

HMOL/10036/24 Flat 3, 163 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BY Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Miss Neelam Desai

HMOL/10037/24 5E Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8AF Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Abraham Rosenfield

HMOL/10038/24 17 Chestnut Grove, Wembley, HA0 2LX Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr John Nagle

HMOL/10039/24 Flat 26, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Xin Liu

HMOL/10041/24 29B Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DJ Selective  1 226/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Belinda Nikopaschos

HMOL/10042/24 90 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JD Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Parbat Mardia

HMOL/10043/24 15 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SY Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Michael Louis Murray-Bruce

HMOL/10045/24 124 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TQ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Rohan Patel

HMOL/10046/24 76 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UH Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Monica Bottcher

HMOL/10047/24 26 Marnham Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2HD Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Prashant Chauhan

HMOL/10048/24 68 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Nilesh Chavda

HMOL/10074/24 125 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6RN Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Robert Mihai Croitor

HMOL/10075/24 65B London Road, Wembley, HA9 7ET Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Hansa Varsani

HMOL/10076/24 35 Chichester Road, London, NW6 5QW Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Oladapo Oguntayo

HMOL/10077/24 Flat 33, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  2 226/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Bonnie So

HMOL/10078/24 47 Woodstock Road, Wembley, HA0 4HQ Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Bhavini Patel

HMOL/10080/24 Flat 4, George House, Albert Road, London, NW6 5BR Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Gustavo Adolfo Martinez Cadenas

HMOL/10081/24 5A Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EQ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Hansa Varsani

HMOL/10082/24 370 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QJ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Baqir Amily

HMOL/10083/24 6 Woodside End, Wembley, HA0 1UR Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Elmer Vandooren

HMOL/10084/24 16 Dorothy Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JN Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Rajadurai Jeyaruban

HMOL/10085/24 170B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JY Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Annette Schaefer

HMOL/10051/24 41 Copland Road, Wembley, HA0 4YJ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Shubh Hansrani

HMOL/10052/24 63 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TQ Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Nitesh Pindoria

HMOL/10053/24 3D Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UW Selective  4 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Samson O Sowemino

HMOL/10054/24 67 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AL Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Vijay Pindoria

HMOL/10055/24 1A Grosvenor Crescent, London, NW9 9DB Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Rennie Kapila

HMOL/10056/24 10D Milman Road, London, NW6 6EN Selective  2 226/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Errol Morrison

HMOL/10057/24 13 Lidding Road, Harrow, HA3 0YF Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Vivek Bhutoria

HMOL/10059/24 FLAT 1, 1036 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Farid Al-Zarrad

HMOL/10060/24 13 Book Centre Mansions, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Joshua Grunhut

HMOL/10062/24 160 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BD Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Mohammed Sakib Saroya

HMOL/10063/24 95 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Kaneez Zehra Fazil

HMOL/10064/24 171 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SB Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Julia Manteghi

HMOL/10065/24 Flat C, 84 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SA Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Miriam Banach

HMOL/10067/24 128 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Nish Bhatt

HMOL/10068/24 3 Kenyngton Place, Harrow, HA3 0DW Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Dr Ramakrishna Vyakernam

HMOL/10072/24 16 Essence Court, 112 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QE Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Manesh Rameshchandra Bhanderi

HMOL/10016/24 Flat 58, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  7 226/08/202929/07/2024 Miss Janine Morris

HMOL/10018/24 4B Blackstone Road, London, NW2 6BY Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Mohammed Khan

HMOL/10022/24 89B Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AN Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr John McGowan

HMOL/10023/24 3 Nash Court, Nash Way, Harrow, HA3 0ST Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Jennifer Haron

HMOL/10026/24 59 Fulwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LS Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Kalpesh Asher

HMOL/10028/24 52 Gresham Road, London, NW10 9BY Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Laura Thomas

HMOL/10029/24 91A Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AN Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr John McGowan

HMOL/10030/24 91B Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AN Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr John McGowan

HMOL/10009/24 22 Alan Preece Court, 16 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BRSelective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Cathal Griffin

HMOL/10011/24 3 Bolton Gardens, London, NW10 5RB Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Ravilal Bhojani

HMOL/09998/24 19 Blackberry Court, 326B Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QH Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Binti Dodhia

HMOL/09991/24 8 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8QL Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Kultip Gill

HMOL/09995/24 65 CRESWELL HOUSE, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Kaushik Shah

HMOL/09996/24 66 Woodside Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1UY Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Elmer vandooren

HMOL/09973/24 163 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Christian Leite

HMOL/09975/24 9 Holden Avenue, London, NW9 8HP Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Dhiresh Halai

HMOL/09963/24 37A Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Jacob Kut

HMOL/09966/24 50A Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QP Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Arish Kamalanathan

HMOL/09968/24 Christian Holt House, 45 Denmark Road, London, NW6 5BP Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr John Kinder

HMOL/09980/24 5 Stonebridge Court, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EN Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/09981/24 79 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TQ Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Minasrel Karsan Patel

HMOL/09982/24 8 Hugh Gaitskell House, Butler Road, London, NW10 9RT Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Ms Marcia Johnson

HMOL/09983/24 26 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mrs Vanita Kunvarji

HMOL/09984/24 56B London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Arif Khan

HMOL/09985/24 22 Kenmere Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1TE Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Sasiharan Pathmanathan

HMOL/09986/24 71A West Ella Road, London, NW10 9PT Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Mehul Devani

HMOL/09987/24 Loft Flat, 202 All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 3AD Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Valentino Ciciarelli

HMOL/09988/24 33B Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UD Selective  1 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Naresh Jesani

HMOL/09989/24 6 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8QL Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2024 Mr Kultip Gill

HMOL/10618/24 Flat 3, 51 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 R J Adil

HMOL/10621/24 Flat 4, 51 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 R J Adil

HMOL/10611/24 Flat 1, 51 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  3 126/08/202929/07/2024 R J Adil

HMOL/10428/24 24B Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LH Selective  1 202/09/202930/07/2024 Mrs Olushola Alalade

HMOL/10136/24 Flat 2, 109 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RY Selective  1 127/08/202930/07/2024
HMOL/10520/24 Flat 2, 72 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  2 130/09/202931/07/2024 Mr Ravigopal Nagendra

HMOL/10575/24 41E Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  3 102/09/202931/07/2024 Pauline Lewis

HMOL/10655/24 11 Fairview Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4UQ Selective  1 102/09/202903/08/2024 Mr Naran Gami

HMOL/10997/24 46 The Ridgeway, London, NW9 0UA Selective  2 102/09/202903/08/2024 Mr Abid Aslam

HMOL/11129/24 10 Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JA Selective  3 109/09/202904/08/2024 Mr Paul McAdam

HMOL/11161/24 95 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  1 202/09/202904/08/2024 Mr Balwant Borkhataria

HMOL/11132/24 24B Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7ST Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Androulla Pornaris

HMOL/11133/24 Flat 1, 17 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9BX Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Rennie Kapila

HMOL/11135/24 53 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0PJ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Shamal Varsani

HMOL/11120/24 26 Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LH Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Mark Roche

HMOL/11127/24 Flat 2, 17 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9BX Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Rennie Kapila

HMOL/11128/24 25 Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Meghbai Halai

HMOL/11123/24 52 Grosvenor Crescent, London, NW9 9DA Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Rennie Kapila

HMOL/11125/24 1 Arnold Close, Harrow, HA3 9TN Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Rajiv Pattni

HMOL/01643/24 127 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6RB Mandatory  3 6 702/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/11162/24 30A Baker Road, London, NW10 8UA Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Geraldine O'Connell

HMOL/11163/24 97 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2UE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Harshardbhai Patel

HMOL/11166/24 59 Westbury Road, Wembley, HA0 4JY Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Miss Priya Mehta

HMOL/11167/24 26 Victor Road, London, NW10 5XE Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Charity Crewe

HMOL/11170/24 Flat 59, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Johanna Kokko

HMOL/11173/24 Flat 61, Cosgrove House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1RQ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Jilesh Bakhai

HMOL/11175/24 Flat 6, Camellia Apartments, 87 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8RY Selective  1 126/08/202905/08/2024 Mr Colin Bremner

HMOL/11176/24 2 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HA Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Nalini Taeler

HMOL/11177/24 39 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8YB Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ammar Al-Shahib

HMOL/11178/24 26A Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RF Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Elmer Vandooren

HMOL/11179/24 7A Avenue Mansions, St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Valerie Coleman

HMOL/11180/24 29A Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ramesh Mavji PINDORIA

HMOL/11182/24 38 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DB Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Rupesh Patel

HMOL/11155/24 27A Linden Avenue, London, NW10 5RE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Clive Fleury

HMOL/11151/24 Flat 3, 140 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AE Selective  3 202/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Imogen Stone

HMOL/11152/24 11 Shakespeare Drive, Harrow, HA3 9TS Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Mahesh Solanki

HMOL/11138/24 174 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4HG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Elmer Vandooren

HMOL/11144/24 81A Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Hannah O'Brien

HMOL/11146/24 3 Lorraine Court, Talbot Road, Wembley, HA0 4UF Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Yeshwin Taeler

HMOL/11148/24 Flat 52, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6BF Selective  12 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ajay Carvalo

HMOL/11187/24 14A Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RF Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Narendra Desai

HMOL/11188/24 Flat 6, 28 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7NA Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/11189/24 133 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HN Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Chhotalal Chauhan

HMOL/11190/24 33B Wrentham Avenue, London, NW10 3HS Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Martin Simons

HMOL/11192/24 75A Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Elmer Vandooren

HMOL/11193/24 8 Mendip House, 69 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AQ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Smita Patel

HMOL/11197/24 116 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NL Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dr Haidar Al-Ali

HMOL/11212/24 202 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Priya Vara

HMOL/11215/24 43C Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3EE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Lisa Goodkind

HMOL/11263/24 236 De Havilland Road, Edgware, HA8 5QD Selective  1 109/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Michael Henry

HMOL/11159/24 124A College Road, London, NW10 3PE Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Oliver Gaylard

HMOL/07729/24 150 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2SZ Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Anura Kottearachchi

HMOL/10270/24 5 Mentmore Close, Harrow, HA3 0EA Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Vimal Shah

HMOL/10272/24 22 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8JP Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr James Zetschock

HMOL/10292/24 128 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TZ Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Anish Naran Hirani

HMOL/10293/24 2 Cornerways, Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SJ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Patricia Mukherjee

HMOL/10294/24 13 Millers Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ashni Joshi

HMOL/10295/24 161 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024
HMOL/10296/24 16 Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/10297/24 53 Sudbury Croft, Wembley, HA0 2QW Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Naheed Shukri

HMOL/10298/24 54 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TR Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Michael Sheehan

HMOL/10302/24 12A Mora Road, London, NW2 6TG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Navid Sobhani

HMOL/10303/24 FLAT 1, 37 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7AY Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Austin Lipman

HMOL/10305/24 7 DUDLEY COURT, 16 Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HR Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr James Murphy

HMOL/10306/24 1 Colmar Court, 170 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PH Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Roberto Violino

HMOL/10307/24 2 Field Lodge, 37-45 Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JE Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Eduardo  Dos Santos Ramos

HMOL/10310/24 10 FIONA COURT, Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Richard Garcia

HMOL/10314/24 36 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XA Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Kalpana Girdhari

HMOL/10315/24 41A Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AA Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Raj Notani

HMOL/10316/24 22 St Augustines Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7NX Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Maria Rogers

HMOL/10320/24 31A Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XR Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Simona Soci

HMOL/10326/24 10 Tudor Court South, Wembley, HA9 6SQ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Sharmela Kalmer

HMOL/10341/24 16 Sherrick Green Road, Willesden, London, NW10 1LD Mandatory  2 5 502/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Rajmund Modriansky

HMOL/10342/24 21A Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RJ Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Paul Staunton

HMOL/10343/24 Flat 4, 84 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SA Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024
HMOL/10344/24 Flat 2, 10 Sylvia Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6HR Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Temoor Rasab

HMOL/10346/24 15 Alderside Apartments, 35 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6BF Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Danny Loke

HMOL/10576/24 Flat 39, Unison House, 90 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PR Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Xiumei Majoy Property Investment LtdWeng

HMOL/10577/24 19 Highmeadow Crescent, London, NW9 0XE Mandatory  2 5 502/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Rakesh Joshi

HMOL/10578/24 6B Cambridge Gardens, London, NW6 5AE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Peter Brown

HMOL/10528/24 1 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10529/24 Flat 40, Unison House, 90 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PR Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Wenbo Zhang

HMOL/10530/24 24 Merley Court, London, NW9 8JT Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Milan Patel

HMOL/10588/24 14 Holmfield, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Sadhana Patel

HMOL/10589/24 146A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AT Selective  4 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Patrick Moran

HMOL/10590/24 40A Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Ravinder Kaur

HMOL/10580/24 10 Vale Court, 239-241 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3NW Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Satyan Mehta

HMOL/10581/24 59 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Regent Letting & Property Management Ltd

HMOL/10583/24 32B Inman Road, London, NW10 9JT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kevin Sexton

HMOL/10584/24 248 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HJ Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Pierre Anderson

HMOL/10585/24 117A Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PH Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Kitty Lai

HMOL/10519/24 22B Earlsmead Road, London, NW10 5QB Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Christine Burbidge

HMOL/10605/24 80 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FS Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dominic Cajetan Dsouza

HMOL/10606/24 11, MAPESBURY COURT, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PU Selective  5 102/09/202905/08/2024 Zoe Fox

HMOL/10607/24 18 Lowry Lodge, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EA Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Hemang Upadhyay

HMOL/10599/24 57E Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Roger Leon

HMOL/10601/24 107A Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kirit Karia

HMOL/10602/24 141A Church Lane, London, NW9 8JX Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Premila M Jesani

HMOL/10603/24 1 The Croft, Wembley, HA0 3EQ Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Minaxi Patel

HMOL/10592/24 72 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PD Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Georgina James

HMOL/10593/24 38 Chelsea Close, London, NW10 8XD Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Waheed Marie Folarin

HMOL/10594/24 42 Staverton Road, London, NW2 5HL Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Niny Borges

HMOL/10595/24 2C Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NH Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr John Christopher Cawley

HMOL/10596/24 152 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Rakhi Shah

HMOL/10533/24 75A Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Sandra Leske

HMOL/10535/24 2 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10534/24 18 BARNES WALLIS COURT, Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9DL Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Yvonne Greensite

HMOL/10536/24 3 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10537/24 4 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10538/24 5 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10539/24 6 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10540/24 7 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10541/24 8 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10542/24 9A Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10543/24 9B Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10544/24 10 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10545/24 11 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10546/24 12 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10547/24 13 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10548/24 14 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10549/24 15 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10550/24 16 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10551/24 17 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10552/24 18 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10553/24 19 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10554/24 20 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10556/24 21 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10557/24 22 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10558/24 23 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10559/24 24 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10560/24 25 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10561/24 26 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10562/24 27 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10563/24 28 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10564/24 29 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10565/24 30 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10566/24 32 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10567/24 33 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10568/24 34 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10569/24 37 Gerard Court, Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/10521/24 246 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9QU Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Hansaben Halai

HMOL/10523/24 25 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RQ Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Bhimji Pindoria

HMOL/10524/24 128A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QB Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Emma Savage

HMOL/10525/24 8 Rowley Close, Wembley, HA0 4HE Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Mohammed Shohel

HMOL/10499/24 98 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Peter Wheeler

HMOL/10500/24 2D Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AX Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Manuela Kinghorn

HMOL/10516/24 17 Neeld Court, Neeld Crescent, Wembley, HA9 6LN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Milan Patel

HMOL/10517/24 Flat 7, 28 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Tony Matthews

HMOL/10505/24 38 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JQ Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Sunil Kumar

HMOL/10506/24 16 Magnolia Court, Harrow, HA3 9UB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Amit Ashvin Patel

HMOL/10507/24 12B Mordaunt Road, London, NW10 8NU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Subramaniam Balakrishnan

HMOL/10508/24 Flat 6, 28 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Tony Matthews

HMOL/10509/24 41 Burgess Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8TX Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Jayantilal Hirani

HMOL/10511/24 3 Eden Lodge, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YU Selective  5 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Tony Matthews

HMOL/10512/24 30 Glendale Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8PS Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Jayshree Chotai

HMOL/10513/24 41B Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Suryakant Kashibhai Patel

HMOL/10488/24 Flat 5, 19 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/10489/24 127 Uxendon Hill, Wembley, HA9 9SH Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Vattaparambil Satish Menon

HMOL/10490/24 63 Armstrong Road, London, NW10 9EF Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Miss Beatrix Bedo

HMOL/10491/24 Flat 1, 189 High Street, London, NW10 4TE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/10492/24 68 Yeats Close, London, NW10 0BW Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Subramaniam Balakrishnan

HMOL/10493/24 45 Springfield Mount, London, NW9 0SH Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Chandrakant ChatubhaiPatel

HMOL/10494/24 5A Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ravji Lalji Wagjiani

HMOL/10496/24 Flat 63, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  9 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Jorge Oswaldo Analuisa Munoz

HMOL/10497/24 Flat 4, 14 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Peter Chukwugozi Okpuzor

HMOL/10481/24 FLAT 5, 37 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7AY Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Max Kyte

HMOL/10484/24 40A Wood Lane, London, NW9 7NS Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Elmer Vandooren

HMOL/10485/24 1 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SA Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Mitul Govind

HMOL/10486/24 179 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4HD Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Navinchandra Manibhai Patel

HMOL/10473/24 18 John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9UP Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Ash Frisby

HMOL/10474/24 9 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Evelyn Aldous

HMOL/10475/24 6 Regent Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XJ Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Pauline Lewis

HMOL/10478/24 89A Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DD Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Ashlie Love

HMOL/10479/24 Flat 4, 28 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Tony Matthews

HMOL/10468/24 5 WESTLY COURT, Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EL Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Mavnick Nerwal

HMOL/10469/24 17 The Quadrant, Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AL Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Marieken Pronk

HMOL/10470/24 3A Park Road, Wembley, HA0 4AS Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Mohammed Shohel

HMOL/10463/24 3 BRANDS HOUSE, Lincoln Mews, London, NW6 7SE Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr James Davis

HMOL/10464/24 First Floor Flat, 28 Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kirit Popat

HMOL/10452/24 45 Lambert Walk, Wembley, HA9 7TR Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Sinit Shah

HMOL/10453/24 42B Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5QN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Sanjuben Manji

HMOL/10457/24 37B Larch Road, London, NW2 6SG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms San Thida

HMOL/10458/24 118 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EN Selective  2 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Waqar Raja

HMOL/10459/24 250A Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Majella Coleman

HMOL/10461/24 28 Midholm, Wembley, HA9 9LJ Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Sunil Gulshan

HMOL/10448/24 50 Attewood Avenue, London, NW10 0HB Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Anthony Moran

HMOL/10449/24 10 Rayners Close, Wembley, HA0 2JU Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Nitin Patel

HMOL/10450/24 17A Holland Road, London, NW10 5AH Selective  2 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Tony Matthews

HMOL/10437/24 Ground Floor Flat, 132 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Astrid Duque

HMOL/10438/24 56C Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JH Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 David Matthews

HMOL/10440/24 33 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Sasitha Surenthirakumar

HMOL/10441/24 31 HAYDON COURT, Haydon Close, London, NW9 0NS Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Shaique Dharas

HMOL/10445/24 56A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JH Selective  2 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr David Matthews

HMOL/10446/24 26A Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Dedeba Ba-Konvo Atiye Bande

HMOL/10430/24 31A Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PS Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dr David Lubel

HMOL/10431/24 21A Hay Lane, London, NW9 0NH Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Lakhman Halai

HMOL/10413/24 177 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NJ Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Simon Spiriak

HMOL/10414/24 32 The Close, Wembley, HA0 4DW Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Gopal Patel

HMOL/10415/24 42E Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9FN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Samira Gazzane

HMOL/10417/24 74 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Elmer Vandooren

HMOL/10418/24 7 Farrans Court, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ramesh Aroara

HMOL/10422/24 31C Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PS Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dr David Lubel

HMOL/10423/24 46 Oldborough Road, Wembley, HA0 3PR Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Alan Kearns

HMOL/10574/24 2 Thomas A Becket Close, Wembley, HA0 2SH Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Satyen Mehta

HMOL/02939/18 19 Sonia Gardens, London, NW10 1AG Mandatory  3 6 502/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Szilvia Csanyi

HMOL/10357/24 88 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Pawan Kumar Tarigopula

HMOL/10360/24 Flat 1, 402 High Road, London, NW10 2DT Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/10361/24 134 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JE Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Pathanchaly Anandamohanadas

HMOL/10364/24 49A Priory Close, Wembley, HA0 2SD Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Arumugam Maheswaran

HMOL/10365/24 24 Holden Avenue, London, NW9 8HR Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Nipur Siani

HMOL/10366/24 54B Linden Avenue, London, NW10 5RG Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/10371/24 67C Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JR Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Michael Sorsky

HMOL/10374/24 10 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8QL Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kultip Gill

HMOL/10376/24 21 Dors Close, London, NW9 7NT Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Oliver Lalor

HMOL/10377/24 12 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8QL Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kultip Gill

HMOL/10378/24 14 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8QL Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kultip Gill

HMOL/10379/24 1 Priory Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XQ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Samir Patel

HMOL/10380/24 79 Carmel Court, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JG Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Yasar Alomer

HMOL/10381/24 Flat 2, 85 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BU Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr John Devine

HMOL/10382/24 Flat 43, Unison House, 90 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PR Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Xuanzhen Huang

HMOL/10384/24 9 Eden Lodge, 217 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YU Selective  5 202/09/202905/08/2024 Tony Matthews

HMOL/10385/24 17 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TT Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ramesh Jadavji Hirani

HMOL/10386/24 26 Cranleigh Gardens, Harrow, HA3 0UW Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Vishal Patel

HMOL/10389/24 1 WOODLANDS COURT, Wrentham Avenue, London, NW10 3HF Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 David Matthews

HMOL/10390/24 Flat 3, 1036 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Farid Al-Zarrad

HMOL/10391/24 8 FARRANS COURT, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ramesh Arora

HMOL/10393/24 144A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DS Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Thirunavakarasu Ratnakumaran

HMOL/10394/24 1 TOWNSEND COURT, Townsend Lane, London, NW9 7JL Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Vinod Dabasia

HMOL/10396/24 55B Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DZ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Aqab Butt

HMOL/10397/24 2 Regent Close, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0SF Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Minal Thakrar Nee Chotai

HMOL/10398/24 44A Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Miss Nipti Malde

HMOL/10399/24 155A Church Lane, London, NW9 8JU Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kultip Gill

HMOL/10400/24 30 Oak Tree Dell, London, NW9 0AB Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr James Fraser Whittle

HMOL/10401/24 5 Fairley Court, 10 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JX Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dr Mahmoud Al-Hindi

HMOL/10403/24 5 St Augustines Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7NU Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Nalinkant Patel

HMOL/10404/24 Flat 95, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Shabir Moosa Abdullah

HMOL/10405/24 14A Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dr Yousef Abrishami

HMOL/10406/24 Flat 32, Cosgrove House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1RQ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Philip Chennery

HMOL/10407/24 27C Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Anna Gallagher

HMOL/10408/24 367 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6AA Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/10409/24 19 Wykeham Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RY Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ahmad Shah Walezadeh

HMOL/10410/24 4 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Yin Lo

HMOL/10411/24 153A Church Lane, London, NW9 8JU Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kultip Gill

HMOL/10412/24 21A Newton Road, London, NW2 6PS Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Jonathan Nicholls

HMOL/10348/24 FLAT 1, 10 Sylvia Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6HR Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Temoor Rasab

HMOL/10349/24 5 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Maria Christopher

HMOL/10350/24 62 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Dawn Patching

HMOL/10351/24 Flat 19, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Qun Wang

HMOL/10352/24 77 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Edwin Che Kun Cheng

HMOL/02688/17 26 Brenthurst Road, Willesden, London, NW10 2DU Mandatory  2 4 802/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Manoj Patel

HMOL/10909/24 Flat E, 142 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Iman Khabireh

HMOL/10910/24 5F Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  3 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Hagai Nivron

HMOL/10919/24 Flat 18, Bentley Court, 19-25 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JXSelective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Lewis Trevellyan

HMOL/10920/24 Flat 5, 6 Bank Buildings, High Street, London, NW10 4LT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ganesh Rajan Jeyabavan

HMOL/10921/24 Flat 5, Bentley Court, 19-25 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Lewis Trevellyan

HMOL/10922/24 76B Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/10923/24 25 Cavendish Close, London, NW6 7XU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Baljinder Gill

HMOL/10912/24 18A Holland Road, Wembley, HA0 4RH Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Michael Gavigan

HMOL/10913/24 5G Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Hagai Nivron

HMOL/10915/24 38 Grosvenor Crescent, London, NW9 9DA Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Darragh Mahon

HMOL/10902/24 2 Sanellan Court, 1 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HX Selective  1 126/08/202905/08/2024 Ms Ai Vee Lim

HMOL/10903/24 5C Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Hagai Nivron

HMOL/10904/24 5D Exeter Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  3 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Hagai Nivron

HMOL/10905/24 82 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TJ Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Unnat Shah

HMOL/10907/24 5E Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Hagai Nivrown

HMOL/10864/24 3 Village Way, London, NW10 0LN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Aswini Vishram

HMOL/10885/24 15B Goodson Road, London, NW10 9LR Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/10886/24 522 Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Christian Kos

HMOL/10897/24 13 Kenwood Court, Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 9AB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Tessa Munro

HMOL/10898/24 Flat 4, 96 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RX Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Sarah Murray

HMOL/10899/24 328A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Dipak Gohil

HMOL/10900/24 22 Bell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Pravin Shah

HMOL/10901/24 5A Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Hagai Nivron

HMOL/10868/24 124B Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TP Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kambiz Kojouri

HMOL/10876/24 1 Sheridan Gardens, Harrow, HA3 0JT Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kamal Makwana

HMOL/10877/24 Flat 18, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GL Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dr Rawa Mohammed

HMOL/10880/24 11 Harley Close, Wembley, HA0 4UJ Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kanti Pindoria

HMOL/10998/24 Flat 2, 106 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Vinod Dhanji Rabadia

HMOL/10984/24 41 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TF Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Valji Bhudia

HMOL/10985/24 49A Esmond Road, London, NW6 7HF Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Andrea Fitzjones

HMOL/11002/24 221A Watford Road, Harrow, HA1 3UA Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Aneel Khanna

HMOL/11003/24 FLAT 1, 10 Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Miss Serena Woolf

HMOL/11004/24 26B Hiley Road, London, NW10 5PS Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Miss Karen Bramich

HMOL/11006/24 Flat 2, 40 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AL Selective  2 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ahmed Ali

HMOL/11011/24 FLAT C, NAPIER COURT, 21 Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Suresh Parmar

HMOL/10989/24 23 Mandarin Court, Mitchellbrook Way, London, NW10 8PF Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Patrick Ngene

HMOL/10990/24 42 Rosslyn Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7PA Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024
HMOL/10991/24 24 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Radi Siha

HMOL/10992/24 61 Aspen Drive, Wembley, HA0 2PW Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Surinder Kaye

HMOL/10993/24 44 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TD Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Hasmukh Patel

HMOL/10994/24 60 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BY Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Lai Choi

HMOL/10995/24 Flat 7, 61 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  3 104/08/203005/08/2024 Mr Shimshon Torn-Hibler

HMOL/10972/24 9 Bruce House, 195 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Samuel Margolin

HMOL/10974/24 FLAT 2, 10 Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Miss Serena Woolf

HMOL/10975/24 87C Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/10976/24 Flat 4, 19 Hawthorn Road, London, NW10 2LR Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Sean McGivney

HMOL/10977/24 51B The Avenue, London, NW6 7NR Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Laurence Read

HMOL/10978/24 6 WILLOW TREE COURT, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2RB Additional  1 2 402/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Neil Carthy

HMOL/10979/24 25A Ecclestone Place, Wembley, HA9 8AB Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Halil Kaculi

HMOL/10981/24 9 St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Felix Ciuraru Punte

HMOL/10982/24 Ground Floor Flat, 58 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Halil Kaculi

HMOL/10954/24 356A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QJ Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dr Jeeva Sritharan

HMOL/10955/24 Flat 1, 106 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Vinod Dhanji Rabadia

HMOL/10956/24 33 Georgian Court, Wembley, HA9 6QG Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr John Crossan

HMOL/10957/24 FLAT 3, 75A Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7NX Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Laxman Kanbi

HMOL/10950/24 Flat 1, 83 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Valbona Alla

HMOL/10945/24 14 Chatsworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BE Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Mohsin Khan

HMOL/10946/24 89 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2PS Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Chetan Soree

HMOL/10962/24 Flat 1, 18 Farm Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4UU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Bharti Mehta

HMOL/10963/24 Flat 2, 18 Farm Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4UU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Bharti Mehta

HMOL/10964/24 127 Wilson Drive, Wembley, HA9 9SN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Jayprakash Patel

HMOL/10965/24 First Floor Flat, 33 Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Carol Simon-Hallal

HMOL/10966/24 8 Linear View, 71 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9UR Selective  7 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Madhu Kumari

HMOL/10967/24 78 Pitfield Way, London, NW10 0UA Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Miss Xinyu Cai

HMOL/10968/24 2, BRUCE HOUSE, Preston Hill, Kenton Harrow, HA3 9UN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Samuel Bergson Margolin

HMOL/10969/24 8 Bruce House, 195 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Samuel Margolin

HMOL/10942/24 Flat 104, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Khalil Zumot

HMOL/10943/24 30 The Close, Wembley, HA0 4DW Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Dinesh Chhatralia

HMOL/10928/24 76 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Manisha Rambhiya

HMOL/10924/24 35A Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Craig Norman

HMOL/10925/24 35B Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Craig Norman

HMOL/10926/24 104 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Miss Kelly Wong

HMOL/10930/24 4 Lyne Court, Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LR Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ashok Shah

HMOL/10931/24 1 Colyton Close, Wembley, HA0 2HG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ravinder Phull

HMOL/10932/24 51 Manor Close, London, NW9 9HD Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Nadeem Akhtar

HMOL/10933/24 88 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FS Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Guanglun Wu

HMOL/10934/24 52 Hay Lane, London, NW9 0ND Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Bimbi Fernando

HMOL/10937/24 64B Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Amelia Kirwan

HMOL/10938/24 FLAT 4, 18 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YD Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Lin Qi

HMOL/10939/24 42D Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Jayshri Mepani

HMOL/10940/24 120 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6PN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Shahid Butt

HMOL/11094/24 72B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AD Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Tola Akerele

HMOL/11097/24 2 Eton Grove, London, NW9 9LG Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Sonal Udani

HMOL/11100/24 Flat 122, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Additional  1 2 002/09/202905/08/2024 L&Q PRS CO LIMITED

HMOL/11101/24 127 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Vivienne Lee

HMOL/11102/24 7 HARLEY VILLAS, Harley Road, London, NW10 8BD Additional  2 3 502/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Geoff Vincett

HMOL/11103/24 55A Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RQ Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ashvin Patel

HMOL/11104/24 Flat 2, 10 James Avenue, London, NW2 4AJ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kian Tan

HMOL/11105/24 3 Waddeson Lodge, 53 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AH Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Tarulata Joshi

HMOL/11106/24 Flat 6, 632 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kishorilal Shah

HMOL/11064/24 21 Priory Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2QG Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Chetan Mahendra Madhaparia

HMOL/11077/24 Flat 2, 301 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QQ Selective  3 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Sunny Popat

HMOL/11078/24 68 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Coral Marshall

HMOL/11080/24 31 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Naseem Kidwani

HMOL/11081/24 17 Croxden Close, Edgware, HA8 5PS Selective  2 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Pradip Patel

HMOL/11082/24 11 Windermere Court, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Caroline Whitty

HMOL/11083/24 Flat 6, 117 High Street, London, NW10 4TR Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Barbara Benisty

HMOL/11088/24 48A Kenmere Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1TE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Vallan Nurse

HMOL/11054/24 Flat 1, 301 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QQ Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Sunny Popat

HMOL/11055/24 24 Larkway Close, London, NW9 0UE Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Dipesh Halai

HMOL/11056/24 1 BOOK CENTRE MANSIONS, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Sonia Tetsola

HMOL/11057/24 1 Chase Court, Talbot Road, Wembley, HA0 4XB Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Mahendra Patel

HMOL/11059/24 18 Mardale Drive, London, NW9 0RU Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Manoj Khatri

HMOL/11060/24 39A Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0JH Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Kiran Noronha

HMOL/11062/24 51 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9DB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Shashi Gorasia

HMOL/11067/24 22 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AR Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Barnaby Frederick Kaufmann

HMOL/11068/24 27B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Julie O'Sullivan

HMOL/11069/24 89 Church Drive, London, NW9 8DP Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Visar Statovci

HMOL/11071/24 94 Donnington Court, Donnington Road, London, NW10 3TJ Selective  9 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Rajesh Patel

HMOL/11072/24 27 Chapman Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0TG Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kassim Bharadia

HMOL/11073/24 45 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BX Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Miss Conceicao Rodrigues

HMOL/11074/24 1B Rowley Close, Wembley, HA0 4HE Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Kantaben Patel

HMOL/11075/24 6A Olive Road, London, NW2 6DB Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Anna McMorrough

HMOL/11052/24 48A Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AB Additional  2 3 502/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Parbat Mardia

HMOL/11048/24 10A James Avenue, London, NW2 4AJ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kian Tan

HMOL/11049/24 2 Ayrton House, Loweswater Close, Wembley, HA9 8UE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Allan Ebrahimi

HMOL/11050/24 112 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Antonino Priolo

HMOL/11039/24 6 BRUCE HOUSE, Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Samuel Margolin

HMOL/11027/24 Flat 64, Everly House, 52 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0DB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Tapan Chaudhuri

HMOL/11034/24 4C Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Alain Zeitouni

HMOL/11018/24 19 Roskild Court, Dagmar Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8UP Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Dipen Kumar Shah

HMOL/11019/24 51 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Shainy Joseph

HMOL/11029/24 Flat 1, 19 Wrentham Avenue, London, NW10 3HS Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Nadia Altomare

HMOL/11030/24 5 Highcroft, London, NW9 0SE Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr John Murphy

HMOL/11022/24 Flat 65, Marquess House, 7 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GZ Selective  13 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Nesrin Alkhatib

HMOL/11023/24 FLAT 3, 122 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6SB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Darrell Wilkins

HMOL/11013/24 10 Cornerways, Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SJ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Mee Lam

HMOL/11014/24 9, GRANGE COURT, Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SH Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Ellen Moorman

HMOL/11015/24 9 Forest Gate, London, NW9 0SP Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Keith Bender

HMOL/11016/24 44 Basing Hill, Wembley, HA9 9QP Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Ying Shi

HMOL/11113/24 5 Summit Close, London, NW9 0UL Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Marc McArdle

HMOL/11114/24 33 William Dromey Court, Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XD Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Mitsue Harty

HMOL/11115/24 85B Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Elmer Vandooren

HMOL/11109/24 85 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DZ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ricky Wilson

HMOL/11117/24 6 Lillistone Court, 27 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Kean Dell

HMOL/11118/24 85A Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Elmer Vandooren

HMOL/11119/24 88A Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RS Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Elmer Vandooren

HMOL/11041/24 12 Torbay Mansions, 102-130 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TDSelective  4 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Jonathan Simmons

HMOL/01050/19 201A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HS Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Mirza Hussaini

HMOL/11798/24 4 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BE Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ramesh Pindoria

HMOL/04861/19 110-112 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Mandatory  3 19 4402/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/04865/19 118-120 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Mandatory  3 18 4102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/10612/24 Flat 125, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Miss Rujamas Suchato

HMOL/10613/24 Flat 68, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6DB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dr Mohan Koppuravuri

HMOL/10615/24 30 Newland Court, 81 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9LZ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Yvonne Greensite

HMOL/10616/24 53 Nettleden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DR Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Rajul Sonigara

HMOL/10622/24 First & Second Floor 367 High Road, HA9 7DT Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/10626/24 47 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1UA Selective  2 103/10/202905/08/2024 Mr Kewal Nischal

HMOL/10627/24 Flat 6, 51 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/10629/24 72 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kiran Varsani

HMOL/10630/24 14B Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dr Yousef Abrishami

HMOL/10631/24 17B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Lewis Trevellyan

HMOL/10632/24 72 Uxendon Hill, Wembley, HA9 9SL Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Philippe Choo Fun Young

HMOL/10633/24 98 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NY Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Daniel Ilett

HMOL/10635/24 61 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DN Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Bernard Spielman

HMOL/10637/24 163C Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HU Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Altenmark Limited And Magnet Poster Prop

HMOL/10638/24 39 Mapes House, Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TR Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Flutura Biba

HMOL/10610/24 1 St Georges Close, Wembley, HA0 2NR Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Elisa Turner

HMOL/10640/24 11 Norwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LX Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Chandrakant Patel

HMOL/10641/24 Flat 1, 163 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Yosef Grodzinsky

HMOL/10647/24 28 Marley Walk, London, NW2 4PX Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Sylvia Albrighton

HMOL/10649/24 20A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Youssef Benazha

HMOL/10650/24 Flat 1, 57 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BG Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr David Cohen

HMOL/10651/24 Flat 32, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Chong Chang

HMOL/10652/24 4 Kilrenny Court, Newlands Close, Wembley, HA0 2EY Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Cynthia Cheng

HMOL/10653/24 205A Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UR Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Halil Kaculi

HMOL/10643/24 262 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4LL Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ravindra Joshi

HMOL/10644/24 64 Kings Court, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JQ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mohammed salim Juma

HMOL/10645/24 6 West Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RS Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ilesh Khatri

HMOL/10862/24 54 St James Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4LH Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kanesh Morjaria

HMOL/10858/24 1 Selbie Avenue, London, NW10 2UT Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Miss Stephanie Thompson

HMOL/10859/24 100A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TU Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Hyacinth Morgan

HMOL/10843/24 65 Chalfont Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NJ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ravji Gorasia

HMOL/10850/24 2 Larkway Close, London, NW9 0UE Selective  3 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Lance Louis

HMOL/10851/24 FLAT 2, 29 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BJ Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Lindsay Rawnsley

HMOL/10852/24 1 Belmont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4HL Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Chandrakant Patel

HMOL/10853/24 15B Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NT Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Hiren Halai

HMOL/10855/24 38A Wood Lane, London, NW9 7NS Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Rennie Kapila

HMOL/10856/24 51 Evelyn Avenue, London, NW9 0JF Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Sapna Chopra

HMOL/10814/24 1 ELIZABETH COURT, Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RA Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Warren Ramesh

HMOL/10815/24 2 Elizabeth Court, Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RA Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Warren Ramesh

HMOL/10817/24 Flat 34, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Lam Suen Wing

HMOL/10803/24 Flat 2, 19 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/10804/24 Flat 27, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Manbai Varsani

HMOL/10805/24 5 Regent Court, 12 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XJ Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/10810/24 23 Old Church Lane, London, NW9 8TG Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Caroline Lewis

HMOL/10811/24 25 Cedar Lodge, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UL Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Andrew Martyn

HMOL/10778/24 65 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BP Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024
HMOL/10779/24 45 Tudor Court South, Wembley, HA9 6SE Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Haresh Patel

HMOL/10819/24 45 The Ridgeway, Harrow, HA3 0LN Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kamlesh Ruparelia

HMOL/10839/24 8 Temple Road, London, NW2 6QB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ian Roberts

HMOL/10841/24 14 Northcote Road, London, NW10 9LJ Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Neil Soni

HMOL/10821/24 9 Dell (The), Wembley, HA0 3EJ Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr James McCarthy

HMOL/10822/24 Flat 1, 6 Bank Buildings, High Street, London, NW10 4LT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ganeshan Rajan Jeyabavan

HMOL/10823/24 80A Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RE Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr John Fitzpatrick

HMOL/10824/24 Flat 2, 6 Bank Buildings, High Street, London, NW10 4LT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ganesh Rajan Jeyabavan

HMOL/10825/24 103 Grand Union Heights, Northwick Road, Wembley, HA0 1LF Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Mildred Cordeiro

HMOL/10826/24 Flat 6, 6 Bank Buildings, High Street, London, NW10 4LT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ganesh (Rajan) Jeyabavan

HMOL/10827/24 7F Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UY Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Sujay Nalin Khimji Vora

HMOL/10828/24 68 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Rose Sugar

HMOL/10829/24 34 Village Way, London, NW10 0LL Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Sangita Ladha

HMOL/10830/24 4 The Drive, London, NW10 3UB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024
HMOL/10831/24 2A Audrey Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3TG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Bhavini Patel
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HMOL/10832/24 10 Nash Court, Nash Way, Harrow, HA3 0ST Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Sailen Shah

HMOL/10833/24 Annexe, 2 Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0JG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Hazim Obaydi

HMOL/10834/24 8 Third Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Susanne Hall

HMOL/10835/24 19 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9TG Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Lasantha Wijeratne

HMOL/10836/24 7A Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BS Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Alan Benarroch

HMOL/10837/24 2B Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NH Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr David Cockram

HMOL/10794/24 12 Kings Road, London, NW10 2BL Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Katherina Burke

HMOL/10795/24 36 Church Road, London, NW10 9PX Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kirit Popat

HMOL/10796/24 52B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JH Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Stewart Halperin

HMOL/10798/24 Flat 6, 37 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7AY Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Max Kyte

HMOL/10799/24 18 Tudor Court South, Wembley, HA9 6SQ Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Nilesh Vyas

HMOL/10800/24 2A Pembroke Road, Wembley, HA9 7PD Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Brendan Monaghan

HMOL/10801/24 15 Birchwood Court, Edgware, HA8 5JE Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ping Hok  Lau

HMOL/10781/24 Flat 9, 14 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Miss Cynthia Cheng

HMOL/10782/24 9 JUBILEE COURT, Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QW Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 MR SHEIL PATEL

HMOL/10784/24 78A Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SH Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dr Yousef Abrishami

HMOL/10785/24 47 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9DA Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Neil Baker

HMOL/10786/24 14D Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dr Yousef Abrishami

HMOL/10787/24 Flat 57, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  14 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Jin Zhang

HMOL/10788/24 43 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kaushik Patel

HMOL/10790/24 Flat 4, 21 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/10792/24 Ground Floor Flat, 28 Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kirit Popat

HMOL/10775/24 3 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BU Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Poopalapillai Gajamugan

HMOL/10776/24 28 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Sayyed Deen

HMOL/10770/24 Flat 106, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Piotr Tecza

HMOL/10772/24 261A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0PS Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Nita Patel

HMOL/10712/24 4 Circle Court, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JP Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dr Yousef Abrishami

HMOL/10713/24 Flat 8, 21 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/10714/24 1A Rowley Close, Wembley, HA0 4HE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Kantaben Patel

HMOL/10764/24 FLAT 2, 29 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Zahair Adil

HMOL/10765/24 Flat 4, 19 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/10766/24 Flat 2, 288 High Road, London, NW10 2EU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Emporium Property Developments Ltd

HMOL/10767/24 Flat 1, 19 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Pauline Lewis

HMOL/10758/24 86B Hay Lane, London, NW9 0LG Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Revlodge Developments LTD

HMOL/10759/24 6A Devon Mansions, Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0XR Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 SABIRA SUMAR

HMOL/10760/24 75A Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Reem Westcott

HMOL/10740/24 110 Mall (The), Kenton Harrow, HA3 9TG Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dr Haidar Al-Ali

HMOL/10741/24 60B Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Christopher Goodspeed

HMOL/10742/24 266 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4LL Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ravindra Joshi

HMOL/10743/24 Flat 7, 116 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/10745/24 Flat 3, 29 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Selective  4 129/08/202905/08/2024 Mr Zahair Adil

HMOL/10746/24 23 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DF Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/10748/24 First Floor Flat, 57 District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LF Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/10749/24 Flat 8, 116 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Salim Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/10750/24 Flat 3, 37 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7AY Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Max Kyte

HMOL/10751/24 3 Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DT Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 John Cawley

HMOL/10752/24 7 Moore View, 91 Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9UN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/10753/24 Flat 3, 189 High Street, London, NW10 4TE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/10754/24 3 Regent Court, 12 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XJ Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/10755/24 44C Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UD Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Salim Ahmed

HMOL/10756/24 Flat 9, 116 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/10727/24 14C Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dr Yousef Abrishami

HMOL/10729/24 80B Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr John Fitzpatrick

HMOL/10730/24 17, Hurst Lodge, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Rita Talla

HMOL/10731/24 66B Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TJ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Manesh RameshchandraBhanderi

HMOL/10732/24 41A Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0JH Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Selvarajah Thevachandran

HMOL/10734/24 51 Woodside Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1UN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Elmer Vandooren

HMOL/10735/24 116 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Kyra Properties Ltd

HMOL/10736/24 8 Baskerville Gardens, London, NW10 1PF Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Esi Akinosho

HMOL/10737/24 FLAT 2, 37 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7AY Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Max Kyte

HMOL/10738/24 Flat 6, 116 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/10717/24 98 Sudbury Court Drive, Harrow, HA1 3TF Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Altaf Bharde

HMOL/10718/24 50 Lantern Close, Wembley, HA0 2JT Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dr Yousef Abrishami

HMOL/10719/24 Flat 4, 116 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/10720/24 Flat 16, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 202/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Lijun Qian

HMOL/10722/24 Flat 5, 116 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/10723/24 7E Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UY Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Jaya Joshi

HMOL/10693/24 Flat 2, 116 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/10694/24 31 Thirlmere Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8RH Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Premji Lalji Hirani

HMOL/10710/24 12 Everton Court, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JJ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dr Yousef Abrishami

HMOL/10703/24 96 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 3QU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Fitzroy Anthony Saint Patrick and JenLee

HMOL/10704/24 Flat 3, 116 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/10705/24 35A Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LN Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dinah Adjoa Ghartey

HMOL/10706/24 50 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AP Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Gordon Bahous

HMOL/10707/24 27 Lulworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TP Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Smita Kara

HMOL/10708/24 88A Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Dr Yousef Abrishami

HMOL/10697/24 29 Regal Building, 75 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BBSelective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Chris Philippou

HMOL/10699/24 5B Felixstowe Road, London, NW10 5SR Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Stefanie Fernandez

HMOL/10700/24 4 Eton Court, Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Hetalkumar Prajapati

HMOL/10658/24 4 Mariel House, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RA Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Bharat Dodhia

HMOL/10659/24 407 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Manoj Pandey

HMOL/10660/24 9 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TF Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Arvin Mavji Pindoria

HMOL/10661/24 90A Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SL Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Jason Ellis

HMOL/10663/24 12 Rayners Close, Wembley, HA0 2JU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Javnika Shah

HMOL/10665/24 44 Kathleen Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JH Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Pravinsing Jaising Chouhan

HMOL/10666/24 2 Book Centre Mansions, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Zoe Jamah

HMOL/10667/24 59 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8PR Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Ms Jessica Vamathevan

HMOL/10668/24 Flat 6, 19 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Pauline Lewis

HMOL/10669/24 Ground Floor Flat, 124 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XJ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Pauline Lewis

HMOL/10671/24 Flat 2, 769A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Kiritkumar Chhotabhai Patel

HMOL/10672/24 126 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TZ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Navinchnadra lalji Varsani

HMOL/10673/24 89H Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9UQ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Miss Asha Wadhwani

HMOL/10675/24 FLAT 4, 37 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7AY Selective  4 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Max Kyte

HMOL/10676/24 Flat 1, 116 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/10677/24 148A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AT Selective  4 202/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Patrick Moran

HMOL/10678/24 139 Church Lane, London, NW9 8JX Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Premila Mavji Jesani

HMOL/10679/24 253C Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 8UG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Shivam Yadave

HMOL/10683/24 26B The Avenue, London, NW6 7YD Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 David Spero

HMOL/10684/24 10 Hill View Gardens, London, NW9 0TE Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Vinu Chummun

HMOL/10685/24 37 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Ramesh Mavji Pindoria

HMOL/10687/24 43a Temple Road, London, NW2 6PJ Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mrs Gayani Yoshan Jayatilaka

HMOL/10690/24 281 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 1EU Selective  2 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Muhammad Junaid Fayyaz Hashmi

HMOL/10691/24 16 Cedar Lodge, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UL Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Sohail Sarbuland

HMOL/09977/24 Flat 2, 89 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ER Selective  3 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Shane Stoneman

HMOL/09978/24 25 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9BZ Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2024 Mr Neil Baker

HMOL/11413/24 42 Kingsmead Avenue, London, NW9 7NL Selective  2 109/09/202906/08/2024 Mr Sailesh Hirani

HMOL/11404/24 78 District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LG Selective  2 116/09/202906/08/2024 Mr Sanjay Chunilal Shah

HMOL/11616/24 Flat 5, Solar House, 40 High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  1 109/09/202908/08/2024 Haren Shah

HMOL/11597/24 65A Linden Avenue, London, NW10 5RN Selective  1 109/09/202908/08/2024 Ms Sabina Sarwar

HMOL/11595/24 9 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TT Selective  2 109/03/203008/08/2024 Mr Chetan Mahendra Madhaparia

HMOL/11620/24 51C Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 109/09/202908/08/2024 Mr Yeshwin Taeler

HMOL/11624/24 84 Chapman Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0TF Selective  2 105/09/202908/08/2024 Mr Siva Madhava Chamarti

HMOL/11626/24 26 Farrans Court, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  1 109/09/202908/08/2024 Ms Alisha Arora

HMOL/11639/24 Flat 123, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 105/09/202908/08/2024 L&Q PRS CO LIMITED

HMOL/11628/24 1A NEELD PARADE, Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 6QU Selective  1 109/09/202908/08/2024
HMOL/11633/24 28D St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LB Selective  1 109/09/202908/08/2024 Mr Richard Davis

HMOL/11665/24 Flat 17, Sherrans House, 70 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FE Selective  1 109/09/202908/08/2024 Mr Faisal Alamoudi

HMOL/11653/24 14 Pettsgrove Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AF Selective  2 109/09/202908/08/2024 Ms Munira Adam

HMOL/11655/24 Flat 20, Graham Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FG Selective  1 109/09/202908/08/2024 Miss Nicole Daly

HMOL/11658/24 Flat 5, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  1 109/09/202908/08/2024 Mr James Hook

HMOL/11648/24 Flat 30, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  1 209/09/202908/08/2024
HMOL/11738/24 Flat 17, Elstree Apartments, 72 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FF Selective  1 109/09/202909/08/2024 Mr Stephen Grabiner

HMOL/11742/24 Flat 87, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 109/09/202909/08/2024 Mr Marc Adam Foster

HMOL/11731/24 42C Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BE Selective  4 109/09/202909/08/2024 Bradley Reagan

HMOL/11734/24 26A Queensbury Station Parade, Edgware, HA8 5NR Selective  2 109/09/202909/08/2024 Mr Rajesh Gandhi

HMOL/11736/24 11 Calder Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PR Selective  2 109/09/202909/08/2024 Mr Debramandadige RM Fernando

HMOL/11802/24 Flat 54, Marquess House, 7 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GZ Selective  1 109/09/202909/08/2024 Miss Falguni Anil Mahajan

HMOL/11750/24 Flat 31, Unison House, 90 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PR Selective  1 109/09/202909/08/2024
HMOL/11755/24 Flat 69, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 109/09/202909/08/2024
HMOL/11756/24 18B Bruce Road, London, NW10 8QS Selective  1 209/09/202909/08/2024 Mr Kalyan Jesani

HMOL/11763/24 Flat 29, Unison House, 90 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PR Selective  1 109/09/202909/08/2024
HMOL/11774/24 302 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  1 109/09/202909/08/2024
HMOL/11826/24 Flat 7, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 109/09/202910/08/2024
HMOL/11829/24 13 Tewkesbury Gardens, London, NW9 0QU Selective  2 109/09/202910/08/2024 John Crossan

HMOL/11834/24 Flat 11, Dugdale Court, 753 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5BG Selective  1 109/09/202910/08/2024
HMOL/11846/24 13A Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UZ Selective  1 209/09/202910/08/2024 Mrs Vijya Pindoria

HMOL/11847/24 45 WINDERMERE COURT, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SL Selective  1 109/09/202910/08/2024 Mr Pritesh Morjaria

HMOL/11699/24 Flat 3, 750 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5DQ Selective  5 109/09/202910/08/2024 Mr Tony Alexander

HMOL/11707/24 Flat 2, 85 Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SA Selective  1 209/09/202910/08/2024 Ms Anke Braun

HMOL/11682/24 46 Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  1 209/09/202910/08/2024 Mrs Dina Christopoulou

HMOL/11675/24 Flat 2, 750 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5DQ Selective  1 209/09/202910/08/2024 Mr Alan Malcolm Rechtman

HMOL/11692/24 Flat 6, 571 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EL Selective  1 109/09/202910/08/2024
HMOL/11697/24 Flat 44, Celeste House, 4 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1PX Selective  1 109/09/202910/08/2024 Ms Mingian Hu

HMOL/11702/24 Flat 18, Aldenham House, 78 Grove Park, London, NW9 0DD Selective  1 109/09/202910/08/2024 Mr Gershon Daniel Cohen

HMOL/11703/24 Flat 42, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  1 109/09/202910/08/2024 Mr Hassan Ali

HMOL/11811/24 Flat 20, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 109/09/202910/08/2024
HMOL/11891/24 1 FOXGLOVE COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1YG Selective  1 109/09/202910/08/2024 Ms Kundan Vadera

HMOL/11900/24 50 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  8 107/09/202910/08/2024 Mrs Eileen Hegarty

HMOL/11903/24 64 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PW Selective  2 107/09/202910/08/2024 Mrs Emma Bernardez

HMOL/12000/24 Flat 1, 404A High Road, London, NW10 2DS Selective  1 109/09/202911/08/2024 Mr Erol Er

HMOL/11854/24 34A Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DA Selective  1 109/09/202911/08/2024
HMOL/11856/24 25 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AS Selective  1 109/09/202911/08/2024 Mr Thambirajah Mahalingam

HMOL/07423/19 1 The Leadings, Wembley, HA9 9DT Mandatory  2 6 1109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Pinto Patel

HMOL/11857/24 Flat 5, 45 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BP Selective  4 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Mark Sumner

HMOL/11858/24 Ground Floor Flat, 23 Mitchell Way, London, NW10 0PT Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Naran Varsani

HMOL/11855/24 FLAT 2, 84 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QR Selective  4 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Udesskumar Sauchande

HMOL/11884/24 143 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2AZ Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Thambirajah Mahalingam

HMOL/11887/24 52 Lulworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Pritesh Morjaria

HMOL/11892/24 2B Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Nasrin Jean-Baptiste

HMOL/11893/24 20A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/11894/24 100 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  2 102/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Shanta Kantilal Patel

HMOL/11896/24 30 Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DB Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024
HMOL/11897/24 45 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LU Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Krishan Leigh Beri

HMOL/11864/24 14 Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2LY Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Iftekhar Fazal

HMOL/11866/24 75A Purves Road, London, NW10 5TD Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Ana Maria Sancho

HMOL/11869/24 Flat 4, 105 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NS Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Jasbir Kaur Lakhen

HMOL/11870/24 184 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Sona Uppal

HMOL/11871/24 30 Brent Way, Wembley, HA9 6JN Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Hitesh Laxman Shamji

HMOL/11872/24 14 Barn Rise, Wembley, HA9 9NF Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Samir Varshani

HMOL/11873/24 12 Douglas Road, London, NW6 7RP Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Nigel Ljubovic

HMOL/11874/24 353 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9PE Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Sumeet Rohra

HMOL/11875/24 79 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0SD Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Parbat Siyani

HMOL/11876/24 5 Village Way, London, NW10 0LN Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Parbat Siyani

HMOL/11877/24 45 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Peter Coyte

HMOL/11878/24 33 Creswell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Bakula Correa

HMOL/11879/24 69 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Bakula Correa

HMOL/11880/24 72 Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DR Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Michael Kahn

HMOL/11881/24 46C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ka Tim Wong

HMOL/13504/24 Flat C, 591 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/11890/24 40 Summerfield Avenue, London, NW6 6JY Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Will Aslett

HMOL/11704/24 Flat 2, 29 Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LN Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Cynthia Holder

HMOL/11705/24 13 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TA Mandatory  3 3 809/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ali Imran

HMOL/11706/24 Flat 6, Midwinter Court, 78 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BY Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Paras Bhupendra Shah

HMOL/11698/24 147 Crest Road, London, NW2 7NA Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Lalji & Mrs Premila Bhudia

HMOL/11676/24 Flat 11, Century Apartments, 1 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7JPSelective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr John Gulian

HMOL/11677/24 Flat 1, 46 Park Chase, Wembley, HA9 8EH Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/11683/24 6 Sunnydene Lodge, Sunnydene Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1AT Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Chetna Lakhani

HMOL/11685/24 2B Langton Road, London, NW2 6QA Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Keith Whelan

HMOL/11686/24 4 Claverack House, Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DH Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ponnampalam Ananthan

HMOL/11687/24 Second Floor Flat, 58 St Gabriels Road, London, NW2 4SA Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 MR SIMON ROSSER

HMOL/11688/24 97 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Mandatory  3 2 1009/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Haiyang Zhao

HMOL/11690/24 8 Dudley Court, 16 Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HR Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Sujata Kerai

HMOL/11691/24 22 Kimberley Court, Kimberley Road, London, NW6 7SL Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Elliot Brown

HMOL/11659/24 8, WAYSIDE COURT, Oakington Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8HX Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Amit Jajoo

HMOL/11660/24 54 Vista Way, Harrow, HA3 0SL Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Neel Patel

HMOL/11662/24 119D Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Reza Zoje

HMOL/11656/24 34A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Joseph Mullen

HMOL/11657/24 9 BOOK CENTRE MANSIONS, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Aliya Kaplan

HMOL/11654/24 6 BOOK CENTRE MANSIONS, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Ayalah Kaplan

HMOL/11652/24 26 Berens Road, London, NW10 5DT Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Stephen Cribbett

HMOL/11664/24 36 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Joseph Mullen

HMOL/11670/24 Flat 5, 84 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SA Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Archway Properties

HMOL/11674/24 44A Hay Lane, London, NW9 0ND Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Suresh Parmar

HMOL/11708/24 22 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LR Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Kishorilal Shah

HMOL/11709/24 FLAT 2, 25 Peter Avenue, London, NW10 2DD Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Keith Whelan

HMOL/11710/24 119B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Reza Zoje

HMOL/11711/24 50B Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RE Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Claire Munoz

HMOL/11712/24 15 Bridge Road, London, NW10 9DG Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Yagnik Mehji

HMOL/11714/24 25B Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Geraldine Smith

HMOL/11715/24 Ground Floor Flat, 27 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Additional  2 3 509/09/202912/08/2024 LHG Wembley Ltd

HMOL/11716/24 19 Bishops Court, 152 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3FE Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Brendan Brophy

HMOL/11717/24 185D Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0EY Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Turner Properties LTD

HMOL/11718/24 14 THANET LODGE, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JA Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Dr Daniel Morgenstern

HMOL/11719/24 43 Barn Hill, Wembley, HA9 9LL Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Franck Cazaubieilh

HMOL/11720/24 15 Essence Court, 112 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QE Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ramesh Bhanderi

HMOL/11721/24 205 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SB Mandatory  3 6 509/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ali Zarrad

HMOL/11723/24 36 Crabtree Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LP Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Dipak Bhudia

HMOL/11724/24 61 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8JZ Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Melvyn Martins

HMOL/11725/24 121A Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ES Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Matthew Cobham

HMOL/11728/24 95 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EG Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Roberto Zamboni

HMOL/11729/24 111A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DU Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Sundeep Patel

HMOL/11730/24 111B Burns Road, London, NW10 4DU Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Sundeep Patel

HMOL/11700/24 Flat 2, 9 Princes Close, London, NW9 9QT Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Deborah Balaam

HMOL/11701/24 Ground Floor Flat, 11A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Jorgensen Turner Estate Agents

HMOL/11732/24 24 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  2 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Krutiben Shah

HMOL/11733/24 27D Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QS Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Matthew Dove

HMOL/11737/24 Flat 2, 44 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Oliver Mellman

HMOL/11735/24 18 Sovereign Grove, Wembley, HA0 2DZ Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Shiv Sharma

HMOL/11747/24 8 Katrina Court, 845 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PL Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Agnelo Dias

HMOL/11749/24 123A Harley Road, London, NW10 8AY Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Stephen Hill

HMOL/11848/24 64 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TW Mandatory  3 5 509/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/11853/24 20 Chelsea Close, London, NW10 8XD Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Hemlata Patel

HMOL/11842/24 80 Valley Drive, London, NW9 9NS Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Vivien Noble

HMOL/11831/24 36 Coral House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FH Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mr James Lane

HMOL/11832/24 53 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AS Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Lisa Rousseau-Bedouch

HMOL/11833/24 5 Verge Apartments, 2A Colin Road, London, NW10 2ED Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Irina Smith

HMOL/11828/24 Flat 51, Nexus Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5AT Selective  4 109/09/202912/08/2024 Dr Rosemary Davidson

HMOL/11822/24 23 Thanet Lodge, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JA Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Gregory Simmons

HMOL/11823/24 18 The Close, Wembley, HA0 4DW Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Vikram Vaghela

HMOL/11824/24 72 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0QS Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Victoria Venegas

HMOL/11804/24 29 North Way, London, NW9 0RD Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Kamlesh Kumar Jadeja

HMOL/11805/24 Flat 6, 28 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Adilsons Properties Ltd

HMOL/11807/24 127A East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PB Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Jayantilal Radia

HMOL/11808/24 95A Anson Road, London, NW2 4AB Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Cheryl Gurner

HMOL/11809/24 Flat 12, Woodcroft Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0DW Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Bobeeta Chanian

HMOL/11810/24 First Floor Flat, 81 Whitmore Gardens, London, NW10 5HE Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Jayantilal Halai

HMOL/11799/24 Flat 46, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GS Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Miss Mastan Ali

HMOL/11817/24 15 BRON COURT, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AU Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Helen Greaves Smith

HMOL/11818/24 Flat 1, 19 The Leadings, Wembley, HA9 9DT Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ramji Bechar Kerai

HMOL/11819/24 Flat 2, 19 The Leadings, Wembley, HA9 9DT Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ramji Bechar Kerai

HMOL/11820/24 28 Farrans Court, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ramesh Aroara

HMOL/11814/24 27A Kingsway, Wembley, HA9 7QP Selective  2 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Mustafa Muhsin

HMOL/11815/24 7 Turton Road, Wembley, HA0 2BS Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Mitesh Vekaria

HMOL/11761/24 13 Kingsley Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RH Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Kingsley Luxury Home Ltd

HMOL/11762/24 47 Gresham Road, London, NW10 9DA Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Prembai Khetani

HMOL/11775/24 75B Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Paresh Parekh

HMOL/11776/24 26 First Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QG Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Mustafa Kachwala

HMOL/11777/24 Flat 45, Celeste House, 4 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1PX Selective  7 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Gang Wang

HMOL/11780/24 Flat 2, 28 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Adilsons Properties Ltd

HMOL/11781/24 36 Eskdale Close, Wembley, HA9 8XB Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Suhail Malik

HMOL/11782/24 Flat 4, 63A High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Adilsons Properties Ltd

HMOL/11784/24 94 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Balbir Padda

HMOL/11785/24 Flat 8, 28 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7NA Selective  4 109/09/202912/08/2024 Adilsons Properties Ltd

HMOL/11786/24 52 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AJ Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Kalpesh Dangar

HMOL/11787/24 Flat 1, 28 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7NA Selective  4 109/09/202912/08/2024 Adilsons Properties Ltd

HMOL/11788/24 18 Greenway, Harrow, HA3 0TT Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Rumit Shah

HMOL/11789/24 14 Brinkburn Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Krishnaveni Sritharan

HMOL/11791/24 33A District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LE Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Gita Patel

HMOL/11792/24 46 Wentworth Hill, Wembley, HA9 9SG Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Mamta Kanal

HMOL/11793/24 Flat 3, 63A High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Adilsons Properties Ltd

HMOL/11795/24 Flat 3, 28 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7NA Selective  4 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/11796/24 Flat 1, 28 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Adilsons Properties Ltd

HMOL/11797/24 73 Gifford Road, London, NW10 9ED Selective  4 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Keisha Bellingy

HMOL/11764/24 50 Woodfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3NR Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Maheshumar Patel

HMOL/11765/24 144 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RR Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Gopaldas Property Investments ltd

HMOL/11766/24 22 Copland Road, Wembley, HA0 4YH Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Hitin Patel

HMOL/11768/24 Flat 5, 63A High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/11769/24 10 Mead Court, Buck Lane, London, NW9 0XN Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Adel Al-Kadamy

HMOL/11770/24 Flat 15, Everly House, 52 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0DB Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Chike Onyekwuluje

HMOL/11771/24 117 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0DA Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Mukesh Jain

HMOL/11772/24 Flat 27, Cipher Court, Flowers Close, London, NW2 7BF Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Thomas Tobin

HMOL/11773/24 29 Bishops Court, 152 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3FE Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Batul Rajan

HMOL/11757/24 84 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FS Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Yi Qing Sun

HMOL/11758/24 2 Rainborough Close, London, NW10 0TR Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Asif Gillani

HMOL/11759/24 90A Victoria Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 6QA Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Miss Louise Isaacs

HMOL/11741/24 146 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8NB Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Margaret Smith

HMOL/11754/24 123B Harley Road, London, NW10 8AY Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Stephen Hill

HMOL/11649/24 13A Chambers Lane, London, NW10 2RJ Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/11644/24 62 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TH Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Indran Kandiah

HMOL/11646/24 65 West Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Sudha Jasani

HMOL/08937/24 19 Brondesbury Court, Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RR Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/10918/24 Flat 3, Bentley Court, 19-25 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Lewis Trevellyan

HMOL/10881/24 Flat 5, 28 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7NA Selective  4 109/09/202912/08/2024 Adilsons Properties ltd

HMOL/10872/24 515 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Miss Shazia Ali

HMOL/10867/24 81 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RR Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Paresh Bamania

HMOL/10884/24 6 HYDE COURT, Church Lane, London, NW9 8BG Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Nisha  Sheth

HMOL/09146/24 4 Moulin Terrace, College Road, Wembley, HA9 8RJ Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Mohamad Seedat

HMOL/03071/24 4 Marlen Court, Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UB Selective  2 113/05/202912/08/2024 Mr Shantilal Varsani

HMOL/11110/24 Flat 4, 52A High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Adilsons Properties Ltd

HMOL/11017/24 15 BLANDFORD COURT, Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BPSelective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Guy Walker

HMOL/11031/24 129 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Nilesh Dodhia

HMOL/11032/24 114 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TZ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Vaishali Patel

HMOL/11025/24 Flat 9, Aldenham House, 78 Grove Park, London, NW9 0DD Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Amit Chaudhary

HMOL/11035/24 Flat 27, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Lei Pei

HMOL/11036/24 34B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DA Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Douglas Milfold Investments LtdStevenson

HMOL/11028/24 243A Edgware Road, London, NW9 6LU Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ciaran Horohoe

HMOL/11040/24 34 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DA Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Douglas Stevenson

HMOL/11043/24 10 Woodfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3NR Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Suryakant Patel

HMOL/11044/24 Flat 62, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  7 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Robert Graham

HMOL/11076/24 22 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Abdul Majid Mohamed HajiAdam

HMOL/11065/24 9 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Yin Lo

HMOL/11107/24 Flat 2, 52A High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Adilsons Properties Ltd

HMOL/11108/24 Flat 3, 52A High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Adilsons Properties Ltd

HMOL/10927/24 7 Montpelier Rise, Wembley, HA9 8RG Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Navnitchandra HaribhaiPatel

HMOL/10960/24 22 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DF Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Sufiah Schweda

HMOL/10983/24 118 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Nicola Griffin

HMOL/11012/24 3, HYTHE 1 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Douglas Diaglen Properties LtdStevenson

HMOL/11009/24 2 Millers Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XG Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Daxsha Patel

HMOL/11000/24 532A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HH Selective  109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Sheetal Patel

HMOL/11005/24 6 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  4 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Pradeep Ladhani

HMOL/10986/24 24 Linthorpe Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2ES Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Manikant Ramgi

HMOL/06459/19 49 Ranelagh Road, London, NW10 4UR Mandatory  2 5 509/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Bamah Ragunathan

HMOL/15672/17 36 Wyndale Avenue, London, NW9 9PU Mandatory  2 1109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Agnieszka Witkowska

HMOL/09869/24 29 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Michael Parfitt

HMOL/09874/24 98A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Matthew Keating

HMOL/09872/24 39 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Michael Parfitt

HMOL/12071/24 132B Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UU Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Robert Hunter

HMOL/12011/24 3 Brondesbury Park Mansions, 132 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PDSelective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Tristan Cooke

HMOL/12012/24 27 Lindsay Drive, Harrow, HA3 0TA Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Vinod Kanbi

HMOL/12013/24 20 Wyndale Avenue, London, NW9 9PU Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Heeral Lakhani

HMOL/12014/24 139D Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HR Selective  2 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Constantino Pornaris

HMOL/12016/24 37 Mapesbury Court, 59 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PU Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Chris Philippou

HMOL/12017/24 509 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0UL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Dipak Patel

HMOL/12018/24 90B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RX Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Anthea Pascaris

HMOL/12019/24 13A Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DJ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Sebastian Chew

HMOL/12020/24 68B College Road, London, NW10 5EX Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Parvez Abbasi

HMOL/12022/24 22 BELLAMY HOUSE, Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UT Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Yatin Dodia

HMOL/12023/24 86 Mount Pleasant Road, London, NW10 3EJ Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ramji Devji Vekaria

HMOL/12024/24 FLAT 3, 57 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Farzad Hekmat

HMOL/12025/24 139 Review Road, London, NW2 7BH Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Hirbai Vekaria

HMOL/12028/24 Flat 4, 111 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RY Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Lisa Goodkind

HMOL/12030/24 18A Uxendon Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RX Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Zein Mortada

HMOL/12031/24 Flat 3, 70 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7ER Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr David Andrews

HMOL/12032/24 82 Lovett Way, London, NW10 0UN Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Nasir Zamir

HMOL/12033/24 406A High Road, London, NW10 2DS Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Erol Er

HMOL/12034/24 12 Lewgars Avenue, London, NW9 8AS Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Mayur Hirani

HMOL/12035/24 102A The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QL Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Nita Jadavji Vekaria

HMOL/12037/24 Flat 2, 404A High Road, London, NW10 2DS Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Erol Er

HMOL/12038/24 Ground Floor Front, 67 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7ET Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Bernard McWeeney

HMOL/12039/24 2 Perrins Court, John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9PN Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Pradip Shah

HMOL/12040/24 25 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 6ED Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Kathryn O'Malley

HMOL/12041/24 Flat 8, Japonica Apartments, 89 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8GN Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024
HMOL/12042/24 9A Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BW Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Lance Coutinho

HMOL/12043/24 9 Copland Road, Wembley, HA0 4YJ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Daxsha Patel

HMOL/12044/24 14A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6PG Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Shabir Ahmed Mohammed

HMOL/12045/24 Flat 27, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Thavaki SUBRAMANIAM

HMOL/12046/24 15 Lulworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Svilen Serafimov

HMOL/12047/24 114B Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9AJ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Jamal Burns

HMOL/12048/24 1 Greenpark Court, Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1YF Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Harshadbhai Patel

HMOL/12049/24 43 College Road, London, NW10 5EL Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Chiara Rivetti

HMOL/12050/24 35 Redhill Drive, Edgware, HA8 5JL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Premji Kanbi

HMOL/12051/24 18 Redhill Drive, Edgware, HA8 5JN Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Premji Kanbi

HMOL/12052/24 Maisonette First and Second Floors, 23 Sunnymead Road, London, NW9 8BTSelective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Dr Chukwuemeka Ujam

HMOL/12053/24 17 Yewfield Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9TD Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Jashu Bhudia

HMOL/12054/24 Flat 3, 105 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NS Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Jasbir Kaur Lakhen

HMOL/12128/24 15 Farrans Court, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Dipak Kothari

HMOL/12130/24 Flat 2, Rosemary Court, 15 Tudor Gardens, London, NW9 8RL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Samir Jakupovic

HMOL/12134/24 Flat 3, Rosemary Court, 15 Tudor Gardens, London, NW9 8RL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024
HMOL/12138/24 Flat 4, Rosemary Court, 15 Tudor Gardens, London, NW9 8RL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Samir Jakupovic

HMOL/12148/24 Flat 6, Rosemary Court, 15 Tudor Gardens, London, NW9 8RL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024
HMOL/12150/24 Flat 7, Rosemary Court, 15 Tudor Gardens, London, NW9 8RL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024
HMOL/12157/24 Flat 8, Rosemary Court, 15 Tudor Gardens, London, NW9 8RL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024
HMOL/12158/24 12 Farrans Court, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Dipak Kothari

HMOL/12161/24 Flat 1, Rosemary Court, 15 Tudor Gardens, London, NW9 8RL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024
HMOL/12163/24 Flat 9, Rosemary Court, 15 Tudor Gardens, London, NW9 8RL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024
HMOL/12202/24 27 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  1 116/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Vibha Kapoor

HMOL/11904/24 36 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NG Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Christopher Unwin

HMOL/11901/24 Ground Floor Flat, 23 Sunnymead Road, London, NW9 8BT Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Dr Chukwuemeka Ujam

HMOL/11934/24 99 Anson Road, London, NW2 4AB Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr David Baird

HMOL/11898/24 4 Mascotts Close, London, NW2 6NS Selective  2 209/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Daksha Patel

HMOL/11899/24 194 Church Lane, London, NW9 8SP Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Shailesh Kashiram Patel

HMOL/11907/24 46 Beechworth, 179 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YZ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Zahra Sharafi

HMOL/11908/24 12 Sovereign Grove, Wembley, HA0 2DZ Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Manisha Morar

HMOL/11909/24 509 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  13 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Mark Crodden

HMOL/11910/24 260A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0PY Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Naran Gorasia

HMOL/11911/24 44 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Yin Lo

HMOL/11912/24 4A West Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RS Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Nalinkant Patel

HMOL/11913/24 24 Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EA Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Meghbai Manji

HMOL/11914/24 266B Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RB Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Miss Michelle Payne

HMOL/11915/24 125 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BN Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Daniel Decourcey

HMOL/11916/24 4 Cedar Court, Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3EU Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Kunverji Patel

HMOL/11917/24 22 Park Place, Wembley, HA9 8DB Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Rakesh Bhargava

HMOL/11918/24 164A Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PJ Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Kunverji Patel

HMOL/11919/24 Flat 20, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Dr Hashim Alani

HMOL/11920/24 71 Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HJ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Max Stephan

HMOL/11921/24 46 Gladstone Court, Anson Road, London, NW2 4LA Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mr David Hye

HMOL/11922/24 79 Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  9 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Alasdair Macdougall

HMOL/11923/24 67 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Chris Unwin

HMOL/11924/24 Flat 1, Arcent Court, 96 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BG Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Nirushan Raveendran

HMOL/11925/24 4 West Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RS Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Nalinkant Patel

HMOL/11926/24 Flat 37, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  7 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Zhangling Xie

HMOL/11927/24 Second Floor Studio Flat, 299 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QQ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr George Gati

HMOL/11928/24 Flat 4, Unison House, 90 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PR Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Zhangling Xie

HMOL/11929/24 119 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RH Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Vinod Dhanji Rabadia

HMOL/11953/24 98 Grand Union Heights, Northwick Road, Wembley, HA0 1LF Selective  1 103/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Pritesh Morjaria

HMOL/11950/24 4 Rayners Close, Wembley, HA0 2JU Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Nina Brill

HMOL/11951/24 307 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024
HMOL/11948/24 14A Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SH Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Thambiappah Tharmalingam

HMOL/11945/24 7 ANNE CARVER LODGE, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4LB Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Salim Ahmed

HMOL/11943/24 Flat 16, Cosgrove House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1RQ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024
HMOL/11941/24 290A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4LL Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Salim Ahmed

HMOL/11936/24 139 Brentfield Road, London, NW10 8HA Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Vinod Kerai

HMOL/11937/24 447A North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0HP Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Benny Massey

HMOL/11939/24 107 Grand Union Heights, Northwick Road, Wembley, HA0 1LF Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Pritesh Morjaria

HMOL/11955/24 12 Lightley Close, Wembley, HA0 4HP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Anisha  Pattni

HMOL/11956/24 67B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  4 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Liam Sumpter

HMOL/11957/24 Flat 31, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Thavaki SUBRAMANIAM

HMOL/11958/24 Flat 1A, 65 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7PA Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Felicity Jones

HMOL/11960/24 5D Astley Avenue, London, NW2 4AD Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Loretta Bradley

HMOL/11961/24 592B High Road, Wembley, HA0 2AF Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Rajadurai Sanchay

HMOL/11962/24 772G Harrow Road, Kensal Green, London, NW10 5LB Selective  1 108/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Nish Bhatt

HMOL/11963/24 Flat 4, 315A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Brondswill Estates Limited

HMOL/11964/24 Flat 2, 370A Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0ER Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Daniel Goldwater

HMOL/11966/24 67 Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ivan Vicente Gomez Gamboa

HMOL/11967/24 Flat 89, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ho Ka Chung

HMOL/11968/24 Flat 9, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  20 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Sanjay Patel

HMOL/11969/24 185C Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0EY Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Turner Properties Limited

HMOL/11970/24 18A Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EX Selective  1 108/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Caroline Flanagan

HMOL/11971/24 68 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AP Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Siobhan Gogarty

HMOL/11973/24 15 Wood Lane, London, NW9 8DU Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Miss Rita Scollan

HMOL/11974/24 59 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8YB Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Brigid Scollan

HMOL/11976/24 33A Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QP Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Florett Hutchinson

HMOL/11977/24 9 Greens Court, 143 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PU Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Priya Sharma Kalia

HMOL/11979/24 40 ROGER STONE COURT, Coombe Road, London, NW10 0EJ Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Samir Jakupovic

HMOL/11980/24 35 Ferndene, 123 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8YE Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Patrick Fitzgerald

HMOL/11982/24 72A Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Haimin Patel

HMOL/09976/24 509A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EG Selective  1 1 009/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Murray Symes

HMOL/09990/24 168 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0SQ Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Stephen Baldwin

HMOL/12142/24 Flat 5, Rosemary Court, 15 Tudor Gardens, London, NW9 8RL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024
HMOL/12125/24 Flat 8, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Selective  1 216/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Na Li

HMOL/12326/24 Flat 1, 22 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AL Selective  2 1 416/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ramakant Shah

HMOL/10777/24 141A Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4QB Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Leiby Leibowitz

HMOL/10838/24 124 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DQ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Christopher  Lucy

HMOL/10842/24 4 Regent Court, 12 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XJ Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Pauline Lewis

HMOL/10840/24 5 CHARLOTTE COURT, Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DJ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Roy Pabari

HMOL/10857/24 124C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AE Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Oivind Andresen

HMOL/10844/24 Flat 4, 593 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/10845/24 63 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TL Selective  2 102/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Chandrakant Patel

HMOL/10849/24 Flat 4, Coral Mansions, 127 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JL Selective  4 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Kayvan Jambor Sadeghi

HMOL/11393/24 30 Lincoln Road, Wembley, HA0 4SU Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/11394/24 21E Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Vijaykumar Patel

HMOL/11395/24 31 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4TY Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Elena Feeley (Nee Cirillo)

HMOL/11396/24 64 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9DB Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Neil Baker

HMOL/11397/24 30 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  4 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Seema Anada

HMOL/11398/24 48C Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Sarj Holdings Ltd

HMOL/11399/24 183 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Tracey King

HMOL/11400/24 49 Shakespeare Drive, Harrow, HA3 9TS Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Armando Biba

HMOL/11401/24 2 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Ani Dogrusoy

HMOL/11403/24 2A Langton Road, London, NW2 6QA Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Keith Whelan

HMOL/11386/24 98D Holland Road, London, NW10 5AY Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 David Fallon

HMOL/11387/24 136 Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PU Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Manish Pattni

HMOL/11389/24 37 Brinkburn Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PL Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Kusum Patel

HMOL/11390/24 Flat 5, 78 Limesdale Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5JA Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Deborah Mulley

HMOL/11391/24 29 Fernwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HF Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Jenner St John

HMOL/09834/24 282B Preston Road, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ashwin Shah

HMOL/11378/24 6 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11379/24 7 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11380/24 8 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11381/24 9 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11382/24 10 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11383/24 11 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11384/24 80C Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RE Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr John Fitzpatrick

HMOL/08299/24 30A Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Darren Cawley

HMOL/08297/24 5 Euro Close, London, NW10 2NW Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Jenna Kara

HMOL/08302/24 104B Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JB Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Joseph Milioto

HMOL/06664/24 2A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 MrsTabassum  Abbas

HMOL/11634/24 Flat 126, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 L&Q PRS Co Limited

HMOL/11637/24 114 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NL Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Sheila Moorjani

HMOL/11629/24 12 St Raphaels Way, London, NW10 0NT Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Rajesh Chandarana

HMOL/11630/24 82 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QP Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Yeshwin Taeler

HMOL/11627/24 111 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Sabapathypillai Naguleswaran

HMOL/11625/24 15B Pember Road, London, NW10 5LR Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Peter Watmough

HMOL/11596/24 75 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PB Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Bina Patel

HMOL/11598/24 22 FARRANS COURT, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ramesh Aroara

HMOL/11599/24 7 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BU Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr David Baird

HMOL/11600/24 17 District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LE Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Sophia Mian

HMOL/11601/24 65 North Way, London, NW9 0RA Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr John Crossan

HMOL/11602/24 Flat 8, 308 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Alan Marcus

HMOL/11603/24 Flat 33, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Asma Abdulaziz A Alshikh

HMOL/11605/24 Flat 7, 308 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Alan Marcus

HMOL/11606/24 3, TYLERS COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XT Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Miss Lulu Gao

HMOL/11608/24 18A Bruce Road, London, NW10 8QS Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Kalyan Jesani

HMOL/11609/24 38 Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SF Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Hitendra Devshi Varsani

HMOL/11610/24 BILSBY LODGE, 242 Chalklands, Wembley, HA9 9DY Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Ujjwala Salgia

HMOL/11611/24 265B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HH Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Dilbir Singh Lakhen

HMOL/11613/24 26A Hiley Road, London, NW10 5PS Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Miss Karen Bramich

HMOL/11617/24 Second Floor Flat, 9B Walm Lane, London, NW2 5SJ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Susan Turner

HMOL/11618/24 42 Park Chase, Wembley, HA9 8EH Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Devji Khimji

HMOL/11619/24 314A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6LL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Jayantilal Kotecha

HMOL/11560/24 933 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2RX Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Anant Patel

HMOL/11561/24 28A Glynfield Road, London, NW10 9LE Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Vinod Murji Kerai

HMOL/11562/24 Ground Floor Rear Studio, 89 Hay Lane, London, NW9 0LL Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Dr Enukora Joe Okoli

HMOL/11565/24 7 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Kyi Lwin

HMOL/11405/24 18 Rusper Close, London, NW2 6QS Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Anish Naran Hirani

HMOL/11407/24 23A Stanley Gardens, London, NW2 4QH Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Edward Maguire

HMOL/11412/24 80E Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RE Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr John Fitzpatrick

HMOL/11414/24 33 Laurel Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XY Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Anju Mahbubani

HMOL/11416/24 50A Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AS Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Maple Estate & Letting Agents Ltd

HMOL/11417/24 73C Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Benjamin James Lazarus

HMOL/11481/24 82 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SH Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Steven Johnson

HMOL/11483/24 7 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Colin O'Connor

HMOL/11485/24 12A HURST LODGE, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JG Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Navinchandra Parsotomo

HMOL/11487/24 FLAT 2, 22 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Gemma Fawcett

HMOL/11488/24 3 MILLERS COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XG Selective  3 105/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Satinderpal Gujral

HMOL/11489/24 32B Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DS Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Sallyanne VEIRO

HMOL/11491/24 13F Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UZ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Visvamitra Ravindran

HMOL/11492/24 143B All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 3AL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Laxman Kanbi

HMOL/11493/24 40A Windermere Avenue, London, NW6 6LN Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Raffaella Motto

HMOL/11494/24 56B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QA Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Maneesha Sonawane Ruparell

HMOL/11496/24 22 Shaftesbury Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0QX Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Miss Joshna Ravji Raghwani

HMOL/11497/24 Flat 30, Cosgrove House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1RQ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Hasan Huseyin Ozturk

HMOL/11567/24 Flat 41, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Moshe Elias

HMOL/11568/24 4A Colyton Close, Wembley, HA0 2HG Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Anant Patel

HMOL/11569/24 Flat 43, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Moshe Elias

HMOL/11571/24 2 Trinity Court, Anson Road, London, NW2 6AZ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Rachel Burton

HMOL/11572/24 Flat 10, Japonica Apartments, 89 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8GN Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Chase Evans

HMOL/11573/24 Flat 21, Camellia Apartments, 87 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8RY Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Chase Evans

HMOL/11574/24 2 Lomond Close, Wembley, HA0 4HB Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Vernal Smith

HMOL/11575/24 17 St Marys Mansions, St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AT Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Richard Thomas

HMOL/11576/24 77 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DQ Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Yasar Alomer

HMOL/11577/24 282A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4LL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/11578/24 27 Woodfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3NP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Steven Palmer

HMOL/11580/24 2 Regent Court, 12 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XJ Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/11581/24 128 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DQ Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Yasar Alomer

HMOL/11582/24 282B Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4LL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/11584/24 2 Amery Road, Harrow, HA1 3UQ Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Dr Zeid Al-Ani

HMOL/11585/24 16 Bishops Court, 152 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3FE Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Mohmood Juma

HMOL/11586/24 34 Wentworth Hill, Wembley, HA9 9SG Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Thakorbhai Patel

HMOL/11587/24 4 The Boltons, Wembley, HA0 2SL Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Sivalingham Sadagopan

HMOL/11588/24 68A Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PU Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Liz Dixon

HMOL/11589/24 2A Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AX Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Manuela Kinghorn

HMOL/11590/24 435A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DT Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Mavji Kanbi

HMOL/11591/24 15 Orchid Court, 130 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NJ Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Sejal Mamtora

HMOL/11592/24 Flat 1, 16 Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EG Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Edward Leifer

HMOL/11499/24 Flat 19, Eastern Point, 399F Edgware Road, London, NW9 0FJ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Marian Daniel Neata

HMOL/11500/24 28 Aldbury Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EY Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Shazia Ahmed

HMOL/11501/24 Flat 3, 16B High Street, London, NW10 4LX Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Guy Rafael ZISER

HMOL/11502/24 Flat 35, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Miss Cara Leaton

HMOL/11503/24 83 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Kaneez Zehra Fazil

HMOL/11504/24 137 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TQ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr John Fitzpatrick

HMOL/11506/24 Flat 4, 6 Bank Buildings, High Street, London, NW10 4LT Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ganesh (Rajan) Jeyabavan

HMOL/11507/24 Flat 2, 21 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/11508/24 114A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SN Selective  1 1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Dharmesh Shah

HMOL/11509/24 Flat 57, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6BF Selective  7 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ramzi Shalak

HMOL/11510/24 41 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SD Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Gaurangi Jani

HMOL/11511/24 23 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2AL Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Laxman Valand

HMOL/11512/24 Flat 3, 21 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/11514/24 6B Olive Road, London, NW2 6DB Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Anna McMorrough

HMOL/11516/24 5 Melrose Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5LN Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Dimitris Kalaidis

HMOL/11520/24 Flat 1, 16B High Street, London, NW10 4LX Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Guy Rafael ZISER

HMOL/11522/24 58 Heron Close, London, NW10 9HT Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Jones Wiredu

HMOL/11523/24 606 Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Keivan Arefpour

HMOL/11524/24 11 Laburnum Grove, London, NW9 8QT Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Miss Jessica Pratt

HMOL/11529/24 42 Shakespeare Drive, Harrow, HA3 9TR Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Fenil Pathak

HMOL/11532/24 66 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Bharti Mahendra Kerai

HMOL/11534/24 34 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11535/24 35 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11536/24 36 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11537/24 37 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11538/24 38 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11540/24 8 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RS Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Sandeep Budha

HMOL/11541/24 Flats 1-4, 28 Glynfield Road, London, NW10 9LE Additional  1 4 809/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Adnan Hussain

HMOL/11542/24 145 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AH Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Karim Ladak

HMOL/11543/24 20 Haydon Court, Haydon Close, London, NW9 0NS Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Priya Agrawal

HMOL/11544/24 105 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LJ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Geeroy Jackson

HMOL/11545/24 5 Priory Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XQ Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Jyoti Fernandes

HMOL/11546/24 70 Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Obaid Hakimzay

HMOL/11547/24 26A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PH Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Kathleen Anne Werder-Harris

HMOL/11548/24 Flat 1, 28 Douglas Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DT Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 TNV Investments Ltd

HMOL/11550/24 329B Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0AH Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/11551/24 27 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Roger Fine

HMOL/11553/24 Flat 26, Marquess House, 7 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GZ Selective  8 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Graziella Antiga

HMOL/11554/24 188C Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BP Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Jane Ross

HMOL/11555/24 60D Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Roundtree Real Estate

HMOL/11424/24 267A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0PS Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Theivatheeswary Selvendran

HMOL/11427/24 151 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EU Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Merina Jutla

HMOL/11428/24 208A Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AR Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Nalinkant Patel

HMOL/11432/24 122 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6SB Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Miss Sophia Long

HMOL/11434/24 4 MENDIP HOUSE, Kenton Road, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0AQ Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Miss Mita Kotecha

HMOL/11435/24 Flat 5, 52A High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Adilsons Property Ltd

HMOL/11436/24 12 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11437/24 13 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11438/24 14 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11439/24 15 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11440/24 16 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11441/24 17 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11442/24 18 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11443/24 19 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11444/24 20 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11445/24 21 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11446/24 22 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11447/24 23 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11448/24 24 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11449/24 25 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11450/24 26 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11451/24 27 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11452/24 28 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11453/24 29 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11454/24 30 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11455/24 31 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11456/24 32 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11457/24 33 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11458/24 Flat 3, 116 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UN Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Munir Ahmad

HMOL/11459/24 11 Alexander Court, Sunningdale Gardens, London, NW9 9PF Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Rohit Sanghvi

HMOL/11460/24 Flat 2, 63A High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Adilsons Properties Ltd

HMOL/11461/24 3 BEXHILL, 13 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Victoria Mary Sanders

HMOL/11464/24 16 TYLERS COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XT Selective  1 104/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Rekha Patel

HMOL/11465/24 104 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8LY Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Kiran Sabharwal

HMOL/11466/24 Flat 51, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Miss Melek Wright

HMOL/11467/24 94 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Hemantkumar Dixit

HMOL/11468/24 60A Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Roundtree Real Estate

HMOL/11470/24 10 Roe End, London, NW9 9BL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Amir Shyam

HMOL/11471/24 17 Stancroft, London, NW9 0SJ Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Dipesh Halai

HMOL/11472/24 Flat 36, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Yinghao Tang

HMOL/11473/24 3B Mora Road, London, NW2 6SD Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Anthony Richard Lipman

HMOL/11475/24 119 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Dr Karim Fazal

HMOL/11477/24 63 Wood Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 7PB Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Saghir Khan

HMOL/10456/24 15 Newton Road, London, NW2 6PS Selective  2 202/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Tony  Matthews

HMOL/10571/24 18 Brondesbury Court, Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RR Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/10123/24 49 Bamford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NA Selective  2 106/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Bal Krishna Maharjan

HMOL/10116/24 110B Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SL Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Danyel Harris

HMOL/10118/24 40B Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TU Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Miss Sophia Myles

HMOL/11126/24 46 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Shilpa Patel Gautama

HMOL/11121/24 650A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HN Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Neena Khiroya

HMOL/09386/24 Flat 2A, 61 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Shimshon Torn-Hibler

HMOL/09393/24 54B Hawthorn Road, London, NW10 2LU Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Laurence Bellman

HMOL/08529/23 41B St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4ED Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Miss Aashni Amin

HMOL/11320/24 Ground Floor Flat, 81 Whitmore Gardens, London, NW10 5HE Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Jayantilal Halai

HMOL/11322/24 145B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TE Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Dominic Murphy

HMOL/11326/24 56 Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EE Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 PHIL LEONARD

HMOL/11327/24 31B Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QS Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Hina Gadhia

HMOL/11328/24 18 Wembley Way, Wembley, HA9 6JJ Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Pravinchandra Maisuria

HMOL/11330/24 11 Vivian Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6RF Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Amir Karmacharya

HMOL/11331/24 11 FOXGLOVE COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1YG Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr John Fitzpatrick

HMOL/11333/24 Flat 1, 12 Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Allan Lawson

HMOL/11334/24 Flat 2, 12 Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Allan Lawson

HMOL/11335/24 4 Paddocks Green, Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NH Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Janette Bonito

HMOL/11336/24 35 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PN Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Wai Chan

HMOL/11338/24 Flat 4, 12 Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Allan Lawson

HMOL/11340/24 Flat 5, 12 Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Allan Lawson

HMOL/11342/24 Flat 22, George House, Albert Road, London, NW6 5BR Selective  10 109/09/202912/08/2024 Dr Nicole Ernstzen

HMOL/11266/24 Flat 25, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Jinxiang Zhao

HMOL/11268/24 33 Saltcroft Close, Wembley, HA9 9JJ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Abdella Abdulkaliek

HMOL/11270/24 Flat 19, Metropolitan Court, 40 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Emma Esplen

HMOL/11272/24 128A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SN Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Bhupinder Dogra

HMOL/11273/24 27 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PP Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Sui Wong

HMOL/11275/24 113B Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Miss Alison Poll

HMOL/11277/24 Flat 8, Woodcroft Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0DW Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Miss Claire Felton

HMOL/11279/24 189 Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0PD Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Tarla Shah

HMOL/11280/24 44 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  2 104/08/203012/08/2024 Mr Anthony Richard Lipman

HMOL/11281/24 Flat 14, Signia Court, 55 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BE Selective  6 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Chi Kin Wan

HMOL/11282/24 9E Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UY Selective  1 208/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Shamir Sheth

HMOL/11283/24 22 Rosemead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EE Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Mohammed Rasab

HMOL/11284/24 80D Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RE Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr John Fitzpatrick

HMOL/11288/24 10 KENWOOD COURT, Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 9AB Selective  2 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Jane Gyekye-Mensah

HMOL/11290/24 42 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Michael Sanger

HMOL/11291/24 47 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DF Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Sanjana Jansari

HMOL/11295/24 Flat 68, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Adam Al-Zahawy

HMOL/11297/24 23 Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HX Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Roy Pabari

HMOL/11213/24 Flat 13, 22 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7DL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Rose Baines

HMOL/11214/24 FLAT 14, 22 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7DL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Rose Baines

HMOL/11302/24 Flat 2, 189 High Street, London, NW10 4TE Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/11300/24 13 Fairway Avenue, London, NW9 0EY Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Kirit Kumar Vallabhdas Chotai

HMOL/11313/24 25 Old Church Lane, London, NW9 8TG Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Caroline Lewis

HMOL/11314/24 29B Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AJ Additional  2 4 509/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Jordan Elboim

HMOL/11317/24 Flat 5, 16B High Street, London, NW10 4LX Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Guy Rafael ZISER

HMOL/11318/24 20 MACMILLAN HOUSE, Oman Avenue, London, NW2 6BE Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Mary Brown

HMOL/11306/24 35 Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SR Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Hansa Shah

HMOL/11307/24 6B Devon Mansions, Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0XR Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Sanjana Jansari

HMOL/11311/24 26 LOXLEY HOUSE, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Danai Tzafettas

HMOL/11345/24 FLAT 1, 63 Olive Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6UN Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Keith Whelan

HMOL/11346/24 72B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JJ Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr  Behzad Sethna

HMOL/11347/24 38 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Christina Davidian

HMOL/11348/24 205 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8QB Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Pritesh Morjaria

HMOL/11349/24 20 Brondesbury Court, 235 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RRSelective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11350/24 21 Brondesbury Court, 235 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RRSelective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11351/24 1 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11352/24 2 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11353/24 3 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11354/24 4 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11355/24 5 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11356/24 6 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11357/24 7 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11358/24 8 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11359/24 9 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11360/24 10 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11361/24 11 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11362/24 12 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11363/24 13 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11364/24 14 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11365/24 15 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11366/24 16 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11367/24 64 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11368/24 65 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11369/24 66 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11370/24 67 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11371/24 68 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11372/24 69 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Five Limited

HMOL/11373/24 1 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11374/24 2 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11375/24 5 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11376/24 3 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11377/24 4 Delta Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HB Selective  5 109/09/202912/08/2024 Akelius UK Twelve Limited

HMOL/11198/24 91B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Selective  1 201/09/202912/08/2024 Mewstone Ridges Ltd

HMOL/11199/24 83A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mewstone Ridges Ltd

HMOL/11200/24 83B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mewstone Ridges Ltd

HMOL/11202/24 83C Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mewstone Ridges Ltd

HMOL/11203/24 83D Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mewstone Ridges Ltd

HMOL/11204/24 FLAT 1, 22 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7DL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Rose Baines

HMOL/11206/24 FLAT 2, 22 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7DL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Rose Baines

HMOL/11207/24 Flat 5, 22 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7DL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Rose Baines

HMOL/11208/24 Flat 8, 22 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7DL Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Rose Baines

HMOL/11209/24 Flat 9, 22 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7DL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Rose Baines

HMOL/11210/24 Flat 10, 22 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7DL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Rose Baines

HMOL/11211/24 FLAT 12, 22 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7DL Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Rose Baines

HMOL/11194/24 76C Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JJ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Jonathan Lim-Diaz

HMOL/11195/24 76D Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JJ Selective  2 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Jonathan Lim-Diaz

HMOL/11196/24 91A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Selective  1 101/09/202912/08/2024 Mewstone Ridges Ltd

HMOL/11191/24 76B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JJ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Jonathan Lim-Diaz

HMOL/11217/24 6A Allington Road, London, W10 4AY Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Michael Woods

HMOL/11220/24 14C Hillside Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DY Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Thomas O'Mara

HMOL/11221/24 38 Park Road, Wembley, HA0 4AT Selective  1 209/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Tadeusz Gryglewicz

HMOL/11222/24 97C Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Rekha Mahbubani

HMOL/11223/24 70 Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024  Jenna  Kara

HMOL/11224/24 Flat 4, Prime House, 10 Banister Road, London, W10 4BH Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Alex Chandler

HMOL/11231/24 22 Buddings Circle, Wembley, HA9 9EL Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Kevin Hickey

HMOL/11233/24 Flat 1, 111 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RY Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Lisa Goodkind

HMOL/11234/24 37 Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BB Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Judy Farnos

HMOL/11235/24 14 Rayners Close, Wembley, HA0 2JU Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Sabira SUMAR

HMOL/11237/24 70 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RF Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Priya Vara

HMOL/11239/24 Flat 3, 67 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BP Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Lisa Goodkind

HMOL/11240/24 44 Dimsdale Drive, London, NW9 8HT Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Devji Patel

HMOL/11241/24 30 Newton Road, Wembley, HA0 4EU Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Kanavathipillai Sureshkumar

HMOL/11242/24 110 Church Drive, London, NW9 8DS Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Viral Patel

HMOL/11245/24 61C Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Douglas Stevenson

HMOL/11246/24 59B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Douglas Stevenson

HMOL/11247/24 47B Bridge Road, Wembley, HA9 9AG Selective  4 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Milan Patel

HMOL/11248/24 112 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Omolara Bishi

HMOL/11250/24 63 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HT Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Harish Premji

HMOL/11252/24 Flat 5, 593 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/11254/24 6 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mrs Joanna Wallace

HMOL/11255/24 47A Bridge Road, Wembley, HA9 9AG Selective  4 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Milan Patel

HMOL/11257/24 Flat 49, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Moshe  Elias

HMOL/11258/24 41A Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SD Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Mohammed Shohel

HMOL/11147/24 20 Aylesbury Street, London, NW10 0AS Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Shamal Varsani

HMOL/11139/24 10 Croxden Close, Edgware, HA8 5PS Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Rumit Shah

HMOL/11143/24 30 KINGS COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9ES Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr David Aguilar-Plaza

HMOL/11153/24 Flat 1, 63A High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Adilsons Properties Limited

HMOL/11154/24 5 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NQ Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Dilip Shah

HMOL/11156/24 85 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Yin Lo

HMOL/11183/24 76A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JJ Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Jonathan Lim-Diaz

HMOL/11171/24 96 Chapman Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0TF Selective  2 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Shafique Rashid

HMOL/11172/24 4B St Gabriels Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4RY Selective  3 109/09/202912/08/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/11168/24 26A Pine Road, London, NW2 6RY Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr Sanjay Meghani

HMOL/11165/24 Flat 2, 39 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XR Selective  1 109/09/202912/08/2024 Mr David Shafier

HMOL/12375/24 51 Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9HN Selective  1 116/09/202914/08/2024 Mr Sabah Sarah

HMOL/12406/24 106A Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RS Selective  1 116/09/202914/08/2024 Mr Jayant Gandhi

HMOL/12095/24 32D Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SB Selective  2 116/09/202914/08/2024 Mr Richard Morris Jenkins

HMOL/12550/24 Flat 1, 115 High Street, London, NW10 4TR Selective  1 116/09/202915/08/2024 Mrs Barbara Benisty

HMOL/12755/24 Flat 4, 45 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LL Selective  1 116/09/202916/08/2024 Mr Shailesh Khinji Hira

HMOL/12762/24 2 Carrington Lodge, 27 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8JX Selective  3 216/09/202916/08/2024 Mrs Suchita Maskara

HMOL/12713/24 21C Staverton Road, London, NW2 5EY Selective  1 116/09/202916/08/2024 Mrs Sharmila Silva

HMOL/12727/24 Flat 36, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 116/09/202916/08/2024 Mrs Lin Xie

HMOL/12751/24 21 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JF Selective  2 116/09/202916/08/2024 Mrs Subashini Sritharan

HMOL/12645/24 86 Church Drive, London, NW9 8DS Selective  2 116/09/202917/08/2024 Dedar Gill

HMOL/12675/24 50 Grosvenor Crescent, London, NW9 9DA Selective  2 116/09/202917/08/2024 Mr Husain Obaydi

HMOL/12907/24 FLAT 3, 87 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DP Selective  1 116/09/202917/08/2024 Miss Sagel Bhasker Patel

HMOL/12914/24 138 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JE Selective  2 116/09/202917/08/2024 Mr Shane Woods

HMOL/12915/24 24 Cornwall Gardens, London, NW10 2QX Selective  1 116/09/202917/08/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/12918/24 17 Bruce House, 195 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UN Selective  1 116/09/202917/08/2024 Mr Parimal Unadkat

HMOL/09621/24 44 Campbell Court, Church Lane, London, NW9 8AA Selective  3 116/09/202917/08/2024 Mr Dhiresh Karsandas Raja

HMOL/12871/24 18 Juniper Close, Wembley, HA9 6AU Selective  3 116/09/202918/08/2024 Mrs Maha Kamali

HMOL/12678/24 40 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JQ Selective  2 116/09/202918/08/2024 Mrs Namrata Kumar

HMOL/13007/24 First Floor Flat, 124 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XJ Selective  2 116/09/202918/08/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/12999/24 5 KINGSTON COURT, Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9RW Selective  1 116/09/202918/08/2024 Mr Nilesh Patel

HMOL/12949/24 280A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4LL Selective  2 116/09/202918/08/2024 Mrs Sayyadah Rajvani

HMOL/12984/24 135 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TQ Selective  4 116/09/202918/08/2024 Miss Folake Adigun

HMOL/13010/24 Flat 57, Hollister House, 80 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5DF Selective  4 116/09/202918/08/2024 Miss Mandana Mehran Pour

HMOL/13011/24 6 Abbey Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LL Selective  2 116/09/202918/08/2024 Mr Laurence Sharma

HMOL/06990/19 52 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HL Mandatory  2 5 516/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Sarwat Sheikh

HMOL/09042/19 Esher, Uffington Road, London, NW10 3TA Mandatory  3 9 1816/09/202919/08/2024 Esher Management Ltd

HMOL/05658/15 10 Colin Road, London, NW10 2ED Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr A McGovern

HMOL/13015/24 82D Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  2 216/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Janita McPharlin

HMOL/13114/24 4 TEIGNMOUTH COURT, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HL Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/13080/24 19A Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JE Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Savita Rajesh Varsani

HMOL/12985/24 40B Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Peter Kellard

HMOL/12936/24 Flat 2, 60 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AD Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/12938/24 Flat 16, Japonica Apartments, 89 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8GN Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Talal Totah

HMOL/12940/24 Flat 9, 12 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JS Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Kunal Thakrar

HMOL/12942/24 15A Oak Tree Dell, London, NW9 0AB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Jermaine Omokoh

HMOL/12943/24 47 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ian Charles Collier

HMOL/12944/24 Flat 22, Redwood Court, 54 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Vergine Gulbenkian

HMOL/12945/24 206 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Pramesh Patel

HMOL/12947/24 16A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Christoph-Michael Meyer

HMOL/12948/24 First Floor Flat, 7 Ecclestone Place, Wembley, HA9 8AB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr John Faridian

HMOL/12950/24 33 HAYDON COURT, Haydon Close, London, NW9 0NS Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Jagrutiben Vyas

HMOL/12951/24 92 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NY Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Jamie Campbell

HMOL/12928/24 30 Manor Lodge, 223 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RJ Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Barry Haylett

HMOL/12929/24 First Floor, 67 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7ET Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Thomas Stevens

HMOL/12994/24 39 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  3 216/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Marie-Andree Khodaiji

HMOL/12995/24 90 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4EY Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Dipak Parekh

HMOL/12997/24 82 Uxendon Hill, Wembley, HA9 9SL Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ajitkumar Shah

HMOL/13001/24 18A Redfern Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9LB Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Nina Patel

HMOL/13003/24 34 Norwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LY Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Harishbhai Patel

HMOL/13008/24 45B Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LN Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/12925/24 96 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TZ Selective  1 216/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sheilesh Patel

HMOL/12923/24 23B Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UP Selective  1 216/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Rowena Vithlani

HMOL/12953/24 9D Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Aarti Patel-Manoj

HMOL/12955/24 30 Honeyman Close, London, NW6 7AZ Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ahmed Swehli

HMOL/12956/24 Flat 25, Westside Court, 71 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FF Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Deepak Shamdas

HMOL/12957/24 Flat 16, Bentley Court, 19-25 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JXSelective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Lewis Trevellyan

HMOL/12958/24 75 John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9UR Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Maheshkumar Liladhar KanjiShah

HMOL/12960/24 3 Aldbury Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EX Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Dilip Patel

HMOL/12961/24 20 Azure House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FE Selective  4 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Anita Wolter

HMOL/12963/24 Mostyn House next to 2, Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AX Mandatory  3 5 516/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Serhiy Dyriv

HMOL/12964/24 Flat 14, Bowerdean Court, 141 College Road, London, NW10 5HS Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/12965/24 52 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9DD Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Roshni Patel

HMOL/12966/24 3 Haydon Close, London, NW9 0NR Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Anne Marie Forde

HMOL/12967/24 11 Mersham Drive, London, NW9 9PP Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Rakesh Harsiani

HMOL/12968/24 22A Linden Avenue, London, NW10 5RE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Shaam Pindoria

HMOL/12969/24 9A Devon Mansions, Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0XR Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Mayur Halai

HMOL/12971/24 140 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TD Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Michelle Bean

HMOL/12973/24 47A Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Vinod Tailor

HMOL/13126/24 Flat 2, Magnet House, 251-253 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Carl Brown

HMOL/13133/24 61B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Fawnvale Investments LtdDouglas Stevenson

HMOL/13136/24 Flat 9, 34B High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mahesh Raojibhai Patel

HMOL/13138/24 18A The Elms, Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AA Selective  3 216/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Lianne Stileman

HMOL/06750/15 10A Colin Road, London, NW10 2ED Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06751/15 Flat 2, 3 Colin Road, London, NW10 2EE Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06621/15 5B Colin Road, London, NW10 2EE Selective  116/09/202919/08/2024 Dundenes Limited

HMOL/06658/15 7A Colin Road, London, NW10 2EE Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Dundenes Limited

HMOL/06731/15 9B Colin Road, London, NW10 2EE Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Anthony Dudenes LimitedMcGovern

HMOL/06672/15 9A Colin Road, London, NW10 2EE Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06676/15 Flat 3, 3 Colin Road, London, NW10 2EE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Anthony Dundenes LimitedMcGovern

HMOL/08512/18 4A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RG Additional  2 4 416/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Peter Stinson

HMOL/12679/24 173B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  2 124/03/203019/08/2024 Ms Manjali Suwaris Peiris

HMOL/12680/24 103B Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ES Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Caroline Neil

HMOL/12676/24 8 Rayners Close, Wembley, HA0 2JU Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Safia Shaikh

HMOL/12677/24 45D Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TT Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Annabella Horvat

HMOL/12682/24 2 Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UD Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Dragomir Serafimov

HMOL/12683/24 4 Edison Drive, Wembley, HA9 8SU Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Dipak Ramji Govind Halai

HMOL/12630/24 38A Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AB Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr John Daly

HMOL/12631/24 22B Linden Avenue, London, NW10 5RE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Shaam Pindoria

HMOL/12632/24 27 Rusper Close, London, NW2 6QS Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mayank Gargh

HMOL/12633/24 68 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RF Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Sally Miller

HMOL/12634/24 25 Queenscourt, Wembley, HA9 7QX Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 MISS THAIRA SHEIKH

HMOL/12635/24 6 Lansdowne Grove, London, NW10 1PR Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Waqar Iqbal

HMOL/12636/24 Flat 12, 34B High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mahesh Raojibhai Patel

HMOL/12637/24 Flat 67, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Valentina Druzhinina

HMOL/12638/24 55 Copland Road, Wembley, HA0 4YF Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Dinesh Patel

HMOL/12639/24 6A AYLESTONE COURT, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BL Selective  3 112/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Pradeep Raniga

HMOL/12640/24 160A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DS Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Matthew Keating

HMOL/12641/24 5, LAUREL COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XY Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Anisha Pattni

HMOL/12642/24 48 Greenbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TF Selective  2 216/09/202919/08/2024 MRS NIRANJALI YATIWELLE

HMOL/12643/24 Flat 41, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Thavaki Subramaniam

HMOL/12644/24 Flat 1, 450 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AY Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12646/24 Flat 47, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Thavaki Subramaniam

HMOL/12647/24 230 De Havilland Road, Edgware, HA8 5QD Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Neena Amarnani

HMOL/12648/24 3 Robson Avenue, London, NW10 3SZ Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Nigel Mcloughlin

HMOL/12649/24 114 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NY Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Dragomir Serafimov

HMOL/12650/24 651A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2HA Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Jeneth Anderson

HMOL/12651/24 32 Avondale Avenue, London, NW2 7PA Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sanjay Samatrai

HMOL/12652/24 13 ADDISON COURT, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 MsValeria Romano

HMOL/12653/24 4B St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  4 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Joanna Chappel

HMOL/12654/24 8 Lodore Gardens, London, NW9 0DR Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Dineshkumar Vekaria

HMOL/12655/24 78 Clayton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JT Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Lidia Garcia-Gonzalez

HMOL/12656/24 549B High Road, Wembley, HA0 2DJ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Jayshree Radia

HMOL/12657/24 161 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NU Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs HANSA CHAUHAN

HMOL/12658/24 Flat 25, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ali Warraich

HMOL/12659/24 13A Kenmere Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1TD Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Thomas Ryan

HMOL/12660/24 Flat 1B, 99 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7LF Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Varsha Patel

HMOL/12661/24 111 Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PS Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Simon Palomo

HMOL/12662/24 253 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FW Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss CYNTHIA CHENG

HMOL/12663/24 549A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2DJ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Jayshree Radia

HMOL/12664/24 3 Indigo House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Hatef Tahmasebi Iradmousa

HMOL/12665/24 38 Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RP Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr James Deeney

HMOL/12667/24 55 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9DB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Alpen Patel

HMOL/12669/24 36 Loxley House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Danai Tzafettas

HMOL/12671/24 459 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QG Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Rashada Begum

HMOL/12672/24 25B Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Anna Howson

HMOL/12673/24 66 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sunil Vadher

HMOL/12674/24 8 Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EJ Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/12752/24 51 Clement Close, London, NW6 7AN Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Dr Haidar Hassan

HMOL/12753/24 19D Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Zarmeen Siddiqui

HMOL/12728/24 208A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PA Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Devendra Patel

HMOL/12729/24 24 Queensbury Road, Wembley, HA0 1LU Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr sharif sharif

HMOL/12732/24 82 ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BS Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/12735/24 40 Laurel Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XY Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Mohammed Azhar Chiragdin

HMOL/12736/24 108B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AD Selective  3 216/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Jacquelyn Orchard

HMOL/12737/24 23D Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  3 216/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Yu Li

HMOL/12740/24 Flat 5, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Jane Shepherd

HMOL/12742/24 32 John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9UP Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Asim Siddiqui

HMOL/12747/24 23 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  4 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr David Murray

HMOL/12748/24 8 Guinevere Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Alpa Patel

HMOL/12749/24 188 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 MRS VARSHR PATEL

HMOL/12719/24 7 Greenfield Court, 63 Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12721/24 Flat 9A, 117 High Street, London, NW10 4TR Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Barbara Benisty

HMOL/12724/24 208B Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AR Selective  2 117/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Nalinkant Patel

HMOL/12726/24 7 Keswick Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7JH Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Jyotsna Kirankumar Patel

HMOL/12698/24 3 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 216/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12701/24 4A Doyle Gardens, London, NW10 3DA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Everton Stephenson

HMOL/12703/24 55B Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BB Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Kantaben Mohan Kerai

HMOL/12708/24 4 Pipers Green, London, NW9 8UH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/12709/24 82 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Jadva Devji Kabaria

HMOL/12711/24 90 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Bharat Parekh

HMOL/12712/24 19B St Augustines Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7NU Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Hussein Madarbakus

HMOL/12686/24 Flat 4, 86 Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Dawn Dalton

HMOL/12688/24 27B Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Patrick Ryan

HMOL/12689/24 35 Lavender Avenue, London, NW9 8HB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Amit Patel

HMOL/12690/24 11 Bramerton, 213-215 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YT Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Anthony A Ani

HMOL/12691/24 87 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QA Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Anish Naran Hirani

HMOL/12764/24 41 The Croft, Wembley, HA0 3EG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Rajeshree Sodha

HMOL/12757/24 29 Stag Lane, Edgware, HA8 5LG Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 MR PARESH MAMTORA

HMOL/12759/24 24 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  4 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr David Murray

HMOL/12766/24 62 St James Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4LH Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Phatta Bahadur Gurung

HMOL/12769/24 94 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Mohammed Harunany

HMOL/12772/24 96 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RW Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Roomi Master

HMOL/12792/24 36 Elms Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2RS Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Arvind Dhutia

HMOL/12793/24 169 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Thana Saleh Chawishly

HMOL/12795/24 29 Verney Street, London, NW10 0AY Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Brendan McCann

HMOL/12796/24 15 Torbay Mansions, 102-130 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TDSelective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ramesh Mavji Pindoria

HMOL/12797/24 20 Magnolia Court, Harrow, HA3 9UB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Suzanne Lawton Lewis

HMOL/12798/24 226A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 G.R. Partners Ltd

HMOL/12799/24 8 GRANGE HOUSE, Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2DB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ramesh Mavji Pindoria

HMOL/12800/24 22C Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Eleni Kousta

HMOL/12803/24 44C Craven Park, London, NW10 8QL Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ramji Bechar Kerai

HMOL/12804/24 34 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BU Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Nishanthy Vaheesan

HMOL/12806/24 41 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Dave Allan

HMOL/12807/24 226C Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 G. R. Partners Ltd

HMOL/12808/24 Flat 2, 93 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Pathmasothy Sivakumar

HMOL/12809/24 26 Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DB Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Abdoullah Attamohamed

HMOL/12811/24 25A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DU Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Avenish Patel

HMOL/12812/24 11 Priory Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2SB Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Avenish Patel

HMOL/12814/24 16E Peace Grove, Wembley, HA9 9UE Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Jayesh Vekaria

HMOL/12815/24 Flat 2, 142 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JE Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Jay Keshur

HMOL/12816/24 7 Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/12818/24 Ground Floor Rear, 7 Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/12819/24 Ground Floor Flat, 33 Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LN Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/12820/24 First Floor Flat, 33 Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LN Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/12821/24 Flat 1, 142 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Jay Keshur

HMOL/12822/24 122 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Gabriel Farmer

HMOL/12835/24 Flat 14, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Seik Yen Woon

HMOL/12836/24 Flat 1, 37 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UY Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/12838/24 39B Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LN Selective  2 216/09/202919/08/2024 Dr Kevin Patel

HMOL/12839/24 Flat 2, 37 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UY Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/12840/24 57 CRESWELL HOUSE, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  4 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Tushar Patel

HMOL/12841/24 Flat 3, 37 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UY Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/12842/24 Flat 4, 37 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UY Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/12843/24 Flat 4, 7 Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Aldbury Properties Ltd

HMOL/12844/24 Flat 5, 37 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UY Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 WR Investments Ltd

HMOL/12846/24 Flat 2, 57 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BP Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Joanne Beardsworth

HMOL/12847/24 105B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TD Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Anita Keray

HMOL/12848/24 7A High Street, London, NW10 4NA Mandatory  2 5 516/09/202919/08/2024 Mr William Mendes

HMOL/12850/24 8 Windermere Court, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SN Selective  2 216/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Yasser Nutkani

HMOL/12852/24 87 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  1 216/09/202919/08/2024 Pioneer Vision Holdings

HMOL/12853/24 123 Aboyne Road, Neasden, London, NW10 0EY Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Timothy Long

HMOL/12854/24 48B Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  4 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Patrick Rooney

HMOL/12855/24 69 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  1 216/09/202919/08/2024 Global Performance Assets

HMOL/12856/24 2 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Westfield Developments Ltd

HMOL/12857/24 Flat 8, 12 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JS Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Kunal Thakrar

HMOL/12858/24 Flat 244, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GQ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Jun Jek Low

HMOL/12783/24 Flat 32, Unison House, 90 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PR Selective  1 216/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Tsan Wong

HMOL/12784/24 Flat 34, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GL Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Sarah Ameen Bandukda

HMOL/12787/24 17 St Annes Road, Wembley, HA0 2AW Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Vibha Praful Mehta

HMOL/12788/24 17 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Mahesh Pattani

HMOL/12789/24 23 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 109/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Mahesh Pattani

HMOL/12790/24 30 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TD Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Yamini Patel

HMOL/12779/24 18 Stilecroft Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3HE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Susheela Arumugam Shekhar

HMOL/12781/24 60 Grosvenor Crescent, London, NW9 9DA Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Dina Gorsia

HMOL/12824/24 Ground Floor Flat, 15 Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/12825/24 51 King Edward Court, Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7DQ Selective  10 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Dany Man

HMOL/12827/24 First Floor Flat, 15 Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/12828/24  First and Second Maisonette, 129 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SD Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Peter Wheeler

HMOL/12829/24 27C Kingsway, Wembley, HA9 7QP Selective  1 216/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Mustafa Muhsin

HMOL/12830/24 8B NEELD PARADE, Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 6QU Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Vivek Malhotra

HMOL/12832/24 89 Thirlmere Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8RD Additional  2 2 316/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Theodore Hesse

HMOL/12833/24 Second Floor Flat, 15 Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/12864/24 122A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Abraham Rosenfield

HMOL/12865/24 6 Lowry Lodge, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Zarmeen Siddiqui

HMOL/12866/24 40 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RS Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Bipin Patel

HMOL/12867/24 19 Ecclestone Place, Wembley, HA9 8AB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Yatish Patel

HMOL/12868/24 64 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Rita Contractor

HMOL/12869/24 1 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sheilesh Patel

HMOL/12873/24 36A College Road, London, NW10 5ER Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Rosalyne John

HMOL/12874/24 34 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 ANYA SHAH SPELLWARD

HMOL/12875/24 32 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 ANYA SHAH SPELLWARD

HMOL/12876/24 39 Belmont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4HL Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Hemal Bipin Kothari

HMOL/12877/24 494 Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Inbaraj Rajakumar

HMOL/12878/24 9 Butler Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PE Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Nipti Malde

HMOL/12879/24 26 Bell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Vinodkumar Shah

HMOL/12880/24 98 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HY Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sanjiv Sheth

HMOL/12881/24 94A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AG Selective  3 216/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Errol Morrison

HMOL/12882/24 79 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TF Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Trushar Patel

HMOL/12884/24 2 Foxglove Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1YG Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Jaspal Sahni

HMOL/12885/24 12 Dorothy Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JN Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Indravadan Shah

HMOL/12886/24 7 Manor Lodge, 223 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RJ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Helen Keane

HMOL/12887/24 20 ELVIN COURT, Church Lane, London, NW9 8JG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Sangita Saili

HMOL/12890/24 3 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PP Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ameet Chandarana

HMOL/12891/24 25 Burgess Avenue, London, NW9 8TX Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Vinaychand K Shah

HMOL/12892/24 3 MULBERRY COURT, Elgar Avenue, London, NW10 8PH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/12895/24 94B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AG Selective  3 216/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Errol Morrison

HMOL/12896/24 94C Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AG Selective  3 216/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Errol Morrison

HMOL/12897/24 13A Goodson Road, London, NW10 9LR Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Amarbai Rabadia

HMOL/12898/24 6 Rose Glen, London, NW9 0JS Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Dr Mohini Gorsia

HMOL/12899/24 54 Meadowbank Road, London, NW9 8LH Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Gopal Jhaveri

HMOL/12901/24 12 Westcroft Court, 369 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9PG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Colin Huehns

HMOL/12902/24 Flat 3, Magnet House, 251-253 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  4 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Carl Brown

HMOL/12903/24 Flat 2, 116 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UN Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Munir Ahmad

HMOL/12904/24 Flat 4, 116 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UN Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Munir Ahmad

HMOL/12920/24 2 Croxden Close, Edgware, HA8 5PS Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Hitin Patel

HMOL/12921/24 121A Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6RB Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Emeka Moneke

HMOL/12922/24 26 Dobree Avenue, London, NW10 2AE Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr John Faridian

HMOL/12906/24 882 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Kamlaben Dhanji

HMOL/12917/24 13 MOOT COURT, Fryent Way, London, NW9 9RY Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/12860/24 183B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr K F Mirza

HMOL/12861/24 171B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr A I Mirza

HMOL/12908/24 166 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Nish Bhatt

HMOL/12909/24 277 Stag Lane, London, NW9 0EF Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Santosh Lad

HMOL/12911/24 29 STABURN COURT, Burnt Oak Broadway, Edgware, HA8 5JT Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Hitin Patel

HMOL/12912/24 13 TRINITY COURT, Anson Road, London, NW2 6AZ Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Rachel Macnaghten

HMOL/12913/24 11 ROCHESTER COURT, Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0TR Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Hitin Patel

HMOL/12553/24 37 Turton Road, Wembley, HA0 2BS Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Sayanthavie Sivasubramaniyam

HMOL/12555/24 111A Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Tamer Theodossy

HMOL/12557/24 35E Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BL Selective  2 216/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Mark Burdett

HMOL/12558/24 5 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Jianjin Shi

HMOL/12560/24 Flat 4, 28 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Adilsons Properties Ltd

HMOL/12445/24 138 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12446/24 Flat 3, 185 Church Road, London, NW10 9EE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Liqun Xu

HMOL/12447/24 Flat 4, 185 Church Road, London, NW10 9EE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Liqun Xu

HMOL/12544/24 16A Linden Avenue, London, NW10 5QY Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Meghji Shavji Ananda

HMOL/12546/24 Flat 9B, 117 High Street, London, NW10 4TR Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Barbara Benisty

HMOL/12604/24 29E Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QS Selective  1 216/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Evelyn Beazley

HMOL/12606/24 5 Corringham Road, Wembley, HA9 9PX Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Dr Makki Shuker

HMOL/12607/24 76A Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UH Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Monica Bottcher

HMOL/12608/24 27 Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HX Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Amjid  I Mirza

HMOL/12610/24 509 High Road, Wembley, HA0 2DH Mandatory  5 9 1816/09/202919/08/2024 Mr George Irvin

HMOL/12613/24 46 Paxford Road, Wembley, HA0 3RQ Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Kanti Shah

HMOL/12614/24 7 The Boltons, Wembley, HA0 2SL Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Janki Bhura

HMOL/12616/24 80 Review Road, London, NW2 7BD Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Kanti Gami

HMOL/12617/24 Flat 10, 34B High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12619/24 22 The Rise, London, NW10 0LS Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Martin Kilbane

HMOL/12620/24 9 Marnham Court, 665 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2HD Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Surendra Pattni

HMOL/12621/24 1B Talbot Walk, London, NW10 9HU Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 MR AHMAD KAZZAZ

HMOL/12624/24 38A Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Sanjana Jansari

HMOL/12626/24 16D Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Robert Richard Craufurd Ward

HMOL/12627/24 2 Oakleigh Court, Edgware, HA8 5JB Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Nanak Investments UK Limited

HMOL/12449/24 132 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ian Charles Collier

HMOL/12451/24 15A Newton Road, London, NW2 6PS Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sam Mendelson

HMOL/12452/24 61A St Margarets Road, London, NW10 5PY Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Helene Gosden

HMOL/12453/24 61 Rugby Road, London, NW9 9LA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Manish Patel

HMOL/12454/24 240 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6QL Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Kiran Raghunandan

HMOL/12455/24 140 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12458/24 142 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Selective  1 111/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12459/24 29 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HT Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Shigeru Kuwabara

HMOL/12463/24 11 East Hill, Wembley, HA9 9PT Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Aydin Elkiner

HMOL/12465/24 18 Sherwood, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PJ Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Reena Malharkar

HMOL/12468/24 9 Walton Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8NH Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Anupam Shah

HMOL/12470/24 36F Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12471/24 94A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12472/24 66 Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NU Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Arumugam Ranganathan

HMOL/12473/24 67 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12474/24 14A Oak Tree Dell, London, NW9 0AB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Subramaniam Balakrishnan

HMOL/12477/24 21 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Hasmita Dadhania

HMOL/12563/24 5A Astley Avenue, London, NW2 4AD Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Loretta Bradley

HMOL/12565/24 Flat 80, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sandeep Rattan

HMOL/12566/24 48 Alexandra Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0QX Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Zameer Hussain

HMOL/12567/24 Garden Flat, 118 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RT Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Melissa Bragg

HMOL/12570/24 66B Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Amit Jajoo

HMOL/12571/24 85 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Siu Kei Patrick Ho

HMOL/12573/24 146 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NU Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Vaneet Mathur

HMOL/12577/24 12 Gresham Road, London, NW10 9BY Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Pradeep Ladhani

HMOL/12578/24 Flat 1, 10 James Avenue, London, NW2 4AJ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Kian Tan

HMOL/12580/24 39 Chichester Road, London, NW6 5QW Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Cecilia Majekodunmi

HMOL/12582/24 49 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9TH Mandatory  2 2 516/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Hetal Gandhi

HMOL/12583/24 16 HAZELWOOD COURT, Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0AF Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Deborah Munnelly

HMOL/12585/24 10 Tylers Gate, Harrow, HA3 9XH Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Joanna Wallace

HMOL/12587/24 28B Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LN Additional  1 2 416/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ryan O'Shea

HMOL/12589/24 2A Buller Road, Kensal Green, London, NW10 5BT Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr James Wedge

HMOL/12590/24 Flat 6, 116 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UN Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Munir Ahmad

HMOL/12592/24 409 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Seema Ahmed

HMOL/12594/24 224 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Smita Patel

HMOL/12596/24 Flat E, 15-17 Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XG Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Dr Ishita Basu

HMOL/12597/24 Flat 6, 90 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Saba Yousaf

HMOL/12598/24 5 AYLESTONE COURT, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BL Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Pradeep Raniga

HMOL/12599/24 156C Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JR Selective  1 216/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Harshad Patel

HMOL/12600/24 34 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DF Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Dr Makki Shuker

HMOL/12602/24 241 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8YA Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ali Ahmadi

HMOL/12407/24 36E Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12408/24 Flat 7, 470 Church Lane, London, NW9 8BB Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12409/24 Flat 8, 470 Church Lane, London, NW9 8BB Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12410/24 Flat 1, Ariyana Court, 45B Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Vasanti  Patel

HMOL/12411/24 Flat 9, 470 Church Lane, London, NW9 8BB Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12174/24 141 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  1 216/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sheung Yuen Lee

HMOL/12177/24 6A Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PT Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Tahira Arshad Chaudhary

HMOL/12178/24 29 Wigginton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EZ Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr John Enright

HMOL/12414/24 Flat 11, 470 Church Lane, London, NW9 8BB Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12415/24 314 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Shashikant Patel

HMOL/12416/24 Flat 12, 470 Church Lane, London, NW9 8BB Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12417/24 Flat 13, 470 Church Lane, London, NW9 8BB Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12418/24 Flat 14, 470 Church Lane, London, NW9 8BB Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12419/24 48 College Road, Wembley, HA9 8RJ Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Amruta Doshi

HMOL/12420/24 Flat 15, 470 Church Lane, London, NW9 8BB Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12421/24 Flat 16, 470 Church Lane, London, NW9 8BB Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12144/24 Flat 5, 4 Church Road, London, NW10 9PX Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/12146/24 35 Century House, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RS Selective  1 216/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Dinesh Nandha

HMOL/12435/24 23 Brookfield Court, Gooseacre Lane, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0XZ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Bhaveshkumar Patel

HMOL/12436/24 Flat 121, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Lukman Ahmed

HMOL/12437/24 63 Aylesbury Street, London, NW10 0AR Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Russell Baum

HMOL/12423/24 First Floor Flat, 2A Second Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QF Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Mei-Che Liu

HMOL/12480/24 102 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BY Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms June Cadogan

HMOL/12481/24 17, GABRIELLE CLOSE, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8LP Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Glenda Hirsch

HMOL/12482/24 Flat 4, 31 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EL Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12494/24 Flat 6, 10 Wellington Road, London, NW10 5BB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12496/24 Flat 9, 10 Wellington Road, London, NW10 5BB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12499/24 38 LAWNS COURT, The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9PN Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Gilda Gordon

HMOL/12500/24 5 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4TX Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Hament Patel

HMOL/12501/24 Flat 11, 10 Wellington Road, London, NW10 5BB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12502/24 222A Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AS Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Mahendra Ranchhoddas

HMOL/12504/24 Flat 13, 10 Wellington Road, London, NW10 5BB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12508/24 8 Medway Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2RN Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Shankar Dhakal

HMOL/12509/24 83 Melrose Avenue, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4LR Selective  2 104/08/203019/08/2024 Mr Patrick Eve

HMOL/12510/24 FLAT 1, 7 Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JE Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12511/24 Flat 2, 7 Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JE Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12512/24 72 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  4 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Tina Hamilton

HMOL/12514/24 35 Woodcock Dell Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0PW Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Nita Hirani

HMOL/12515/24 234 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Benjamin Mark Le Rougetel

HMOL/12516/24 Flat 3, 7 Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JE Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12517/24 264B Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0PY Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Paul Ledger

HMOL/12518/24 Flat 4, 7 Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JE Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12519/24 82 Valley Drive, London, NW9 9NS Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Roshni Patel

HMOL/12520/24 Flat 5, 7 Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JE Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12521/24 Flat 6, 7 Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JE Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12522/24 Flat 7, 7 Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JE Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12523/24 3, Bruce House, Preston Hill, Kenton Harrow, HA3 9UN Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Hilary Law

HMOL/12525/24 50A Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Hisham Majed

HMOL/12526/24 Flat 1, Bentley Court, 19-25 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Lewis Trevellyan

HMOL/12527/24 26 Perth Avenue, London, NW9 7JT Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Samina Bulgin

HMOL/12528/24 34C Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12529/24 88 District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LG Selective  2 104/08/203019/08/2024 Mr John Edwards

HMOL/12530/24 23 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0RZ Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Yin Lo

HMOL/12531/24 19 Uxendon Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RX Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Yin Lo

HMOL/12532/24 85 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TF Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Yin Lo

HMOL/12534/24 44B Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LP Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Marie McCrohan

HMOL/12536/24 4B Exeter Mansions, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Clare Susan Lesser

HMOL/12537/24 50B Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Hisham Majed

HMOL/12376/24 Ground Floor Flat, 30 West Ella Road, London, NW10 9PU Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Ann Levinson

HMOL/12377/24 35 Summers Close, Wembley, HA9 9JH Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Tejas Mehta

HMOL/12378/24 14 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Shital Varsani

HMOL/12380/24 Flat 4, 470 Church Lane, London, NW9 8BB Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12381/24 Flat 5, 470 Church Lane, London, NW9 8BB Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12382/24 14 ORCHID COURT, 130 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NJ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Kunal Shah

HMOL/12383/24 22 Dagmar Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DE Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Amir Karmacharya

HMOL/12384/24 Flat 6, 470 Church Lane, London, NW9 8BB Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12386/24 Flat 3, 470 Church Lane, London, NW9 8BB Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12387/24 Flat 2, 150 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UY Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ahmed Kaballo

HMOL/12389/24 18 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LZ Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Patrick McGovern

HMOL/12392/24 100 Shaftesbury Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0RE Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Hasmukhlal J Shah

HMOL/12393/24 36A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12396/24 13 Woodford Place, Wembley, HA9 8TE Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr David Hartley

HMOL/12398/24 Flat 40, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Dr Ali Latif

HMOL/12399/24 36D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12400/24 12B Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XE Selective  1 216/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Laura Dobbyn

HMOL/12402/24 23 The Ridgeway, London, NW9 0UB Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Dipak Naran Pindoriya

HMOL/12403/24 Flat 1, 470 Church Lane, London, NW9 8BB Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12404/24 17A Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4QA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Nigel Mcloughlin

HMOL/12405/24 Flat 2, 470 Church Lane, London, NW9 8BB Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12306/24 45B Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Regina Helen  Leon

HMOL/12307/24 45C Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Regina Helen Leon

HMOL/12308/24 Flat 17, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Hao Nie

HMOL/12309/24 Flat 5, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mexus Investments Limited

HMOL/12310/24 41A St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4ED Selective  1 104/08/203019/08/2024 Ms Sonia Arthur

HMOL/12311/24 86 Clifford Road, Wembley, HA0 1AE Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Gitaben Sagar

HMOL/12313/24 Flat 2, 22 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AL Selective  2 1 516/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ramakant Shah

HMOL/12314/24 73A Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  2 1 416/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ramakant Shah

HMOL/12315/24 73 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  2 1 316/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ramakant Shah

HMOL/12316/24 93A Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XL Selective  2 1 416/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Ammie Shah

HMOL/12317/24 12A Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TP Selective  2 1 516/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Ammie Shah

HMOL/12318/24 13 Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  2 1 316/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ramakant Shah

HMOL/12319/24 53 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UB Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Govind Varshani

HMOL/12320/24 13A Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  2 1 416/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ramakant Shah

HMOL/12321/24 15 Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  2 1 516/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ramakant Shah

HMOL/12322/24 15A Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  2 1 416/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Ammie Shah

HMOL/12323/24 271 Chapter Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5LU Selective  2 1 416/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ramakant Shah

HMOL/12324/24 73A Dagmar Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DQ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Shital Haria

HMOL/12325/24 25 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7QW Selective  2 1 716/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Chandrika Shah

HMOL/12327/24 144 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TH Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Dragomir Serafimov

HMOL/12330/24 230 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Arvind Hirani

HMOL/12332/24 7 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DY Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Dhanji Patel

HMOL/12333/24 6 Haydon Close, London, NW9 0NR Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Arvind Hirani

HMOL/12335/24 62 Oxgate Gardens, London, NW2 6EB Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Sonia Cronin

HMOL/12336/24 246 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8PZ Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Kanesh Morjaria

HMOL/12338/24 32A Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Rohit Gandhi

HMOL/12339/24 48 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RL Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Tejendra Hirani

HMOL/12342/24 71 Goldsmith Lane, London, NW9 9AR Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Anura Jayasuriya

HMOL/12343/24 Flat 1, 160A Church Road, London, NW10 9NH Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Barrowstone Ltd

HMOL/12344/24 5 Rose Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XU Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Anthony Harrop

HMOL/12345/24 10 SUMMIT COURT, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PY Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Yasantha Karunadhara

HMOL/12346/24 25 Aqua House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FF Selective  8 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Prashant Patel

HMOL/12347/24 9 Wickliffe Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9LG Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Dhiren Gami

HMOL/12348/24 28 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  4 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Shamit Shah

HMOL/12349/24 16 MARSH HALL, Talisman Way, Wembley, HA9 8JJ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Smruti Ruparel

HMOL/12351/24 58B Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QT Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sunil Sharma

HMOL/12352/24 46B Redhill Drive, Edgware, HA8 5JN Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Alam Hosseinbor

HMOL/12353/24 38 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XA Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Isi Inyang

HMOL/12354/24 193B Purves Road, London, NW10 5TJ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Annabel Morgan

HMOL/12356/24 59 Manor Farm Road, Wembley, HA0 1BN Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Ami Gandhi

HMOL/12358/24 1A Dawlish Road, London, NW2 4HP Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Patricia Youngstein

HMOL/12361/24 56 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RL Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Pradeep Chotai

HMOL/12362/24 10 Lidding Road, Harrow, HA3 0YE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Bharat Karia

HMOL/12363/24 7 Foxglove Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1YG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Anil Babbar

HMOL/12364/24 85C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Aaron Levene

HMOL/12365/24 136 Roundwood Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 3UG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12367/24 9 Hannah Court, Sunningdale Gardens, London, NW9 9PD Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Rohit Sanghvi

HMOL/12369/24 1 Foxlees, Wembley, HA0 2PR Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Reshma Gandhi

HMOL/12371/24 40 Park View, Wembley, HA9 6JX Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Afzal Chaudhry

HMOL/12372/24 49 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ketan Khetia

HMOL/12374/24 21 Century House, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RS Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Jay N Patel

HMOL/12215/24 91 Gauntlett Court, Wembley, HA0 2PH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Rameshchandra Patel

HMOL/12216/24 Flat 3, 4 Church Road, London, NW10 9PX Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/12218/24 14 Nash Court, Nash Way, Harrow, HA3 0ST Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Seema Biswas

HMOL/12219/24 25 The Chine, Wembley, HA0 3EH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Hemantkumar Dixit

HMOL/12220/24 9 MOATFIELD, Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7PD Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Nicolle Levitan

HMOL/12222/24 29 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TB Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Arumugasamy Gobinath

HMOL/12223/24 Flat 70, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Luke Johnston

HMOL/12225/24 188 Church Lane, London, NW9 8SP Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Santok Dabasia

HMOL/12226/24 38 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BW Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/12227/24 39B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NB Selective  1 216/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Nasima Rahim

HMOL/12228/24 55 Old Kenton Lane, London, NW9 9NH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Dr Samir Al-Ali

HMOL/12229/24 78 Cecil Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7DZ Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Maha Kamali

HMOL/12230/24 20 Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NT Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sabah Ahmed

HMOL/12231/24 21 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/12232/24 19 Princes Court, Wembley, HA9 7JJ Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Assima Sami

HMOL/12234/24 112 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Veerasingham Jeyabavan

HMOL/12236/24 1 AYLESTONE COURT, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BL Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Pradeep Raniga

HMOL/12237/24 85 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Vahid Reza Rahnama

HMOL/12238/24 19 Loxley House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Chandra Sekhara Velpula

HMOL/12239/24 43 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Alexander James SMITH

HMOL/12240/24 1 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 216/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12241/24 Flat 1, 4 Church Road, London, NW10 9PX Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/12246/24 9 Grove Crescent, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0LS Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Talat Mahmood

HMOL/12247/24 1 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr John Griffiths

HMOL/12248/24 114A Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9AJ Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Jamal Burns

HMOL/12249/24 Flat 1, 19 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Additional  1 3 516/09/202919/08/2024 Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/12250/24 2A AYLESTONE COURT, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BL Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Pradeep Raniga

HMOL/12251/24 110 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Neelam Desai

HMOL/12252/24 Flat 55, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 MVS Property Partnership Limited

HMOL/12253/24 Flat 2, 8 St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Chris Philippou

HMOL/12254/24 Flat 114, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Additional  1 2 416/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Lucy McDonald

HMOL/12255/24 6 Monson Road, London, NW10 5UP Mandatory  3 10 1216/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Katie McCarthy

HMOL/12259/24 Flat 3, 8 St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12260/24 66A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QJ Additional  1 2 416/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Nageen Faruqi

HMOL/12262/24 Flat 4, 8 St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12263/24 37 Burgess Avenue, London, NW9 8TX Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Angela Liston

HMOL/12264/24 Flat 1, 20 Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SN Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Priya Mehta

HMOL/12265/24 16 Rusper Close, London, NW2 6QS Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Ben Kpogho

HMOL/12266/24 1 Marquis Close, Wembley, HA0 4HF Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Nirmala Laxman Kerai

HMOL/12267/24 153 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SD Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Peter Wheeler

HMOL/12268/24 7B Sheldon Road, London, NW2 3AL Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr John Anastasio

HMOL/12269/24 143C All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 3AL Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Velji Pindoria

HMOL/12270/24 4 Hill Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2RZ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Steven Salter

HMOL/12271/24 Ground Floor Flat, 135 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SD Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Peter Wheeler

HMOL/12272/24 38A Court Parade, East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3HS Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sachinkumar Gupta

HMOL/12273/24 128 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12274/24 Flat 12, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Additional  1 2 416/09/202919/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its General Partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/12276/24 26A Highcroft Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1TG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Bhavikkumar Jaentilal

HMOL/12277/24 33A Belton Road, London, NW2 5PD Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Paula Dutson

HMOL/12278/24 Flat 83, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Additional  1 2 416/09/202919/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/12279/24 Flat 91, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Additional  1 2 416/09/202919/08/2024 IV One LP Acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/12281/24 Flat 178, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Additional  1 2 516/09/202919/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general Partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/12282/24 Flat 192, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Additional  1 3 516/09/202919/08/2024 IV One LP Acting by its general partner IV One(GP) LLP

HMOL/12283/24 Flat 193, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Additional  1 2 416/09/202919/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One(GP) LLP

HMOL/12285/24 Flat 203, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Additional  1 2 416/09/202919/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One(GP) LLP

HMOL/12287/24 Flat 221, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Additional  1 2 416/09/202919/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One(GP) LLP

HMOL/12288/24 132 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12290/24 264A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0PY Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Paul Ledger

HMOL/12293/24 8 Azure House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Xiaoshi Gu

HMOL/12296/24 134 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12297/24 42 Stilecroft Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3HD Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Dharam Bahadur Bura

HMOL/12300/24 32 Mount Stewart Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0JP Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Vattaparambil Menon

HMOL/12301/24 36A Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sunil Kumar Sharma

HMOL/12302/24 49 Fernwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HF Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Christina Wane

HMOL/12303/24 39 Churchill Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AX Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Hitendra Devshi Varsani

HMOL/12096/24 60 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DL Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Joseph Mullen

HMOL/12097/24 119A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Reza Zoje

HMOL/12099/24 149 Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Angela Jenkins

HMOL/12102/24 104A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Joseph Mullen

HMOL/12103/24 19A Newton Road, London, NW2 6PS Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Ana Paillet

HMOL/12104/24 142A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DS Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Joseph Mullen

HMOL/12105/24 44 Park Road, Wembley, HA0 4AT Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Jahanara Begum

HMOL/12107/24 18 Stapenhill Road, Wembley, HA0 3JJ Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Elena Ioannides

HMOL/12108/24 172D Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Giuseppe Filocco

HMOL/12109/24 6 Elizabeth Court, Willesden Lane, London, NW2 5RA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Warren Ramesh

HMOL/12110/24 3 Elizabeth Court, Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Warren Ramesh

HMOL/12111/24 4 Elizabeth Court, Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Warren Ramesh

HMOL/12112/24 7 Elizabeth Court, Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RA Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Warren Ramesh

HMOL/12113/24 51A Priory Close, Wembley, HA0 2SD Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Dr Shamini Packianathan

HMOL/12114/24 42A Priory Close, Wembley, HA0 2SE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Nikil Samani

HMOL/12001/24 54 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Rony Sabah

HMOL/12004/24 54 Holyrood Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5LR Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Chris Watts

HMOL/12005/24 206 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 3QY Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Harjinder Kalsi

HMOL/12006/24 1 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BN Selective  1 216/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/12007/24 13 Winthrop Walk, Wembley, HA9 7TT Selective  1 108/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Tanya Rhodes

HMOL/12008/24 Flat 5, Westside Court, 71 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FF Selective  1 130/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Arshad Barlas

HMOL/12009/24 53 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JB Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Priti Sodha

HMOL/12203/24 19 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DJ Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Devendra Kerai

HMOL/12204/24 Flat 5, 482 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SP Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Adrian Burgering

HMOL/12206/24 86 Roe Lane, London, NW9 9BD Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Velautham Sivanathan

HMOL/12208/24 198 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UT Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Hira Khan

HMOL/12209/24 110 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HL Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Zhang Wang

HMOL/12210/24 60 Clayton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JT Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Priti Mepani

HMOL/12211/24 86 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HW Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Kamla Sharma

HMOL/12165/24 42 Glynfield Road, London, NW10 9LE Mandatory  2 4 516/09/202919/08/2024 Reuben Malcolm

HMOL/12167/24 123B Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BH Mandatory  2 6 1016/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Samanta Tejera Andreu

HMOL/12169/24 68A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JJ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Jasbir Kaur Lakhen

HMOL/12170/24 7 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Chandrakant Shantilal

HMOL/12162/24 106 Leghorn Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 4PG Mandatory  2 9 916/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Venecia Makula

HMOL/12180/24 13 Sylvester Road, Wembley, HA0 3AQ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Heena Thanki

HMOL/12181/24 10 Regal Building, 75 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BBSelective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Stef and Philips Ltd

HMOL/12182/24 23 Canterbury Court, Gorefield Place, London, NW6 5SX Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Stef and Philips Ltd

HMOL/12183/24 Flat 15, Kyle House, 38 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7GZ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Stef and Philips Limited

HMOL/12184/24 Flat 4, Nexus Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5AT Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Stef & Philips Limited

HMOL/12185/24 3 PRINCES COURT, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PX Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Stef & Philips Limited

HMOL/12186/24 Flat 99, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  9 116/09/202919/08/2024 Thames Capital Holdings Limited

HMOL/12187/24 Flat 93, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  9 116/09/202919/08/2024 Thames Capital Holdings Ltd

HMOL/12188/24 150A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DS Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sivji Gorsia

HMOL/12190/24 49 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TT Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Neha Shamdas

HMOL/12191/24 22 Sycamore Grove, London, NW9 8RB Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Katayoun Shemirani

HMOL/12192/24 2D Sidmouth Parade, Sidmouth Road, London, NW2 5HG Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Franca Di Paola

HMOL/12193/24 34 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Hassan Al-hashimi

HMOL/12195/24 209 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UR Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Sailesh Vora

HMOL/12197/24 43 Bowater Road, Wembley, HA9 9FJ Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Thomas Mupfupi

HMOL/12198/24 25 Beechworth, Willesden Lane, London, NW6 7YZ Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Basir Sardary

HMOL/12199/24 75 Mitchellbrook Way, London, NW10 8PD Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Shaam Pindoria

HMOL/12200/24 Flat 4, 4 Church Road, London, NW10 9PX Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/12201/24 14 JUBILEE COURT, Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QW Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Catherine Yip

HMOL/12151/24 1E Parkfield Road, London, NW10 2BJ Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Philip Rath

HMOL/12154/24 43 Kingsley Court, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5TU Selective  6 116/09/202919/08/2024 Brendan Monaghan

HMOL/12140/24 Flat 6, 4 Church Road, London, NW10 9PX Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/12141/24 46C Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TU Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Forest End Properties Limited

HMOL/12135/24 Flat 7, 4 Church Road, London, NW10 9PX Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/12136/24 129A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TD Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Gillian Rolland

HMOL/12132/24 77 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UB Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Cepta Friel

HMOL/12129/24 Flat 8, 4 Church Road, London, NW10 9PX Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/12118/24 43 Rydal Gardens, London, NW9 0EA Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Caroline Rajaratnam

HMOL/12119/24 90 Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SW Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Saleha Sikdar

HMOL/12123/24 12A Haydon Close, London, NW9 0NR Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Nicholas Cheek

HMOL/12124/24 76A Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QT Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/12089/24 Flat 1, 64 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SX Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Andrew Harris

HMOL/12116/24 24B Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5QP Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Pursotm Gorsia

HMOL/12085/24 89 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Najim ISRAR

HMOL/12087/24 48 Lancelot Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2AY Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Nadia Saroya

HMOL/12091/24 20 Homefirs House, Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HN Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Charles Levin

HMOL/12092/24 Flat 4, 64 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SX Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Andrew Harris

HMOL/11987/24 139A Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8PU Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Madhu Pasumarthi

HMOL/11988/24 34 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JF Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Eugene Rajaratnam

HMOL/11989/24 90 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TG Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Manish Parbat Siyani

HMOL/11990/24 Flat 78, Halley House, 31 Westmoreland Road, London, NW9 9DS Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Jessica Norton

HMOL/11991/24 39 Lindsay Drive, Harrow, HA3 0TA Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Mayur Halai

HMOL/11992/24 54 Logan Road, Wembley, HA9 8PX Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr  Paransothinathan Jaaas Properties LtdJothipala

HMOL/11995/24 405 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Pramesh Patel

HMOL/11902/24 592A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2AF Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Rajadurai Sanchay

HMOL/08023/24 8 Grove Crescent, London, NW9 0LP Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Baljinder Gill

HMOL/11046/24 228A High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/11047/24 45A Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SE Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Regina Helen Leon

HMOL/11760/24 37A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 London & Provincial Consolidated Investments Ltd

HMOL/11800/24 First Floor Flat, 37 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 London & Provincial Consolidated Investments Ltd

HMOL/11801/24 Second Floor Flat, 37 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 London & Provincial Consolidated Investments Ltd

HMOL/11825/24 7A Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DX Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Bukola Apantaku

HMOL/11830/24 7B Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DX Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Bukola Apantaku

HMOL/11843/24 146 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HL Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Henry Kusi-Appiah

HMOL/11746/24 Flat 4, 78 Limesdale Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5JA Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Deborah Mulley

HMOL/11743/24 Flat 1, 78 Limesdale Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5JA Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Deborah Mulley

HMOL/11744/24 Flat 2, 78 Limesdale Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5JA Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Deborah Mulley

HMOL/11739/24 Flat 3, 78 Limesdale Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5JA Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mrs Deborah  Mulley

HMOL/08886/24 Flat 3, 91 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/11650/24 Flat 97, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  1 109/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Mansoor Arakkal Koottintakayil

HMOL/09788/24 3 RUSSELL COURT, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JZ Selective  2 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr Jayesh Pandya

HMOL/11559/24 133 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EU Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Mr A I Mirza

HMOL/07321/24 Flat 2, Shah House, 47 Elliott Close, Wembley, HA9 8BY Selective  1 115/07/202919/08/2024 Mr Dayal Halai

HMOL/07318/24 Flat 1, Shah House, 47 Elliott Close, Wembley, HA9 8BY Selective  1 215/07/202919/08/2024 Mr Dayal Halai

HMOL/11216/24 FLAT 6, 22 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7DL Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Rose Baines

HMOL/11276/24 Flat 58, Nexus Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5AT Selective  3 116/09/202919/08/2024 Miss Rassa Sheikholeslamzadeh

HMOL/00337/24 9A Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BE Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Renata Ornella Manfredi-Simonetti

HMOL/00451/24 21 Cornwall Gardens, London, NW10 2QX Additional  2 3 316/09/202919/08/2024 Ms Charlotte Russell

HMOL/00447/24 41A Wrentham Avenue, London, NW10 3HS Additional  1 3 516/09/202919/08/2024 Mr James Perkins

HMOL/13233/24 2 EASTBOURNE, 15 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/13238/24 3 EASTBOURNE, 15 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/13240/24 4 EASTBOURNE, 15 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/13245/24 1 EASTBOURNE, 15 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/13251/24 Flat 1, 452 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AY Selective  1 116/09/202919/08/2024
HMOL/13219/24 50A Purves Road, London, NW10 5SU Selective  1 124/09/202920/08/2024 Mr David Walker

HMOL/13269/24 49A Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BJ Selective  2 224/09/202920/08/2024 Ms Ivana Koralek

HMOL/13283/24 25D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  1 224/09/202920/08/2024 Mr Timothy Graham

HMOL/12609/24 4, STONEBRIDGE COURT, Stonebridge Park, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8ENSelective  1 123/09/202920/08/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/13460/24 59A Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  1 123/09/202921/08/2024
HMOL/13496/24 FLAT 2, 157 Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8LE Selective  3 123/09/202921/08/2024 MS VICTORIA SHODEKO

HMOL/13464/24 59C Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  1 123/09/202921/08/2024
HMOL/13397/24 Flat 1, 223 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HP Selective  1 123/09/202921/08/2024
HMOL/13415/24 Flat 2, 223 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HP Selective  1 123/09/202921/08/2024
HMOL/13432/24 Flat 88, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202921/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13370/24 Flat 129, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202921/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13389/24 Flat 4, 452 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AY Selective  1 223/09/202921/08/2024
HMOL/13377/24 Flat 3, 452 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AY Selective  1 123/09/202921/08/2024
HMOL/13164/24 86B Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AE Selective  2 124/09/202922/08/2024 Mr David Baird

HMOL/13161/24 21 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  3 124/09/202922/08/2024 Pauline Lewis

HMOL/10144/19 8 Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DP Mandatory  3 9 1013/01/203022/08/2024 Mr John Horgan

HMOL/13568/24 Flat 1, 116 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UN Selective  1 123/09/202922/08/2024 Mr Munir Ahmad

HMOL/13559/24 117A Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RH Selective  1 123/09/202922/08/2024
HMOL/13573/24 Flat 5, 116 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UN Selective  1 123/09/202922/08/2024 Mr Munir Ahmad

HMOL/13585/24 Flat 8, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 119/09/202922/08/2024 Thavaki SUBRAMANIAM

HMOL/13595/24 Flat 12, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 123/09/202922/08/2024 Thavaki SUBRAMANIAM

HMOL/13640/24 52 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3ES Selective  2 224/09/202922/08/2024 Mrs Narmada Mistry

HMOL/13642/24 1, INMAN HOUSE, Craven Park, Harlesden, London, NW10 8QH Selective  1 124/09/202922/08/2024 Mr George Loizou

HMOL/13834/24 Flat B, 43 Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8RS Selective  2 223/09/202923/08/2024 Dilip Magecha

HMOL/13837/24 Flat 256, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GQ Selective  1 124/09/202923/08/2024 Mr Shiu Fung Kevin Yu

HMOL/13856/24 52C Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BS Selective  3 224/09/202923/08/2024 Mrs Marie Austin

HMOL/13812/24 Flat 120, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202923/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13827/24 461 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QG Selective  1 124/09/202923/08/2024 Mrs Dipakben Patel

HMOL/13901/24 Flat 77, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  6 223/09/202924/08/2024 Mr Keramat Fathinia

HMOL/14092/24 Flat 7, Japonica Apartments, 89 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8GN Selective  5 124/09/202924/08/2024 Ms Claire Murray

HMOL/13875/24 First Floor Flat, 13 Elspeth Road, Wembley, HA0 2BW Selective  2 123/09/202925/08/2024 Mrs Jagjit Bhasin

HMOL/13673/24 Flat 58, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 124/09/202925/08/2024 John Alexander ENNIS

HMOL/13876/24 8 Holmfield, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HT Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nickie Patel

HMOL/13877/24 9 Tewkesbury Gardens, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0QU Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Chimanlal Chandaria

HMOL/13878/24 6 Holmfield, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HT Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nickie Patel

HMOL/13879/24 556B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HJ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Naseem Ahmed

HMOL/13880/24 5 Holmfield, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HT Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nickie Patel

HMOL/13881/24 151B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Paul Futcher

HMOL/13882/24 4 HOLMFIELD, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HT Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nickie Patel

HMOL/13884/24 3 Holmfield, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HT Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nickie Patel

HMOL/13885/24 2 HOLMFIELD, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HT Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nickie Patel

HMOL/13886/24 1, HOLMFIELD, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HT Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nickie Patel

HMOL/13887/24 60A Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DX Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Jayesh Desai

HMOL/13888/24 10 Holmfield, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HT Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nickie Patel

HMOL/13889/24 11 Holmfield, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HT Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nickie Patel

HMOL/13890/24 12 Holmfield, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HT Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Sadhana Patel

HMOL/13891/24 Flat 1, Solar House, 40 High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Alpa Mahesh Patel

HMOL/13892/24 13 Holmfield, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HT Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Sadhana Patel

HMOL/13893/24 Flat 2, Solar House, 40 High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mahesh Raojibhai Patel

HMOL/13894/24 104 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AP Selective  2 223/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kalpesh Dangar

HMOL/13895/24 57C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6EX Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024
HMOL/13896/24 17 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BN Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/13897/24 Flat 34, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Adrian Power

HMOL/13898/24 1 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  3 223/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Jill Gosden

HMOL/13899/24 77 Cambridge Close, London, NW10 0AW Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Roy Coulson

HMOL/13900/24 7 Bowles Court, 57 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AP Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Abhishek Tangri

HMOL/13857/24 161 Purves Road, Kensal Green, London, NW10 5TH Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Andrew Sewell

HMOL/13858/24 4 WEMBLEY HILL COURT, Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8AF Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Adrian Wimbleton

HMOL/13860/24 1 WEMBLEY HILL COURT, Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8AF Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Adrian Wimbleton

HMOL/13862/24 First Floor Rear Studio, 14 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SR Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Emilia Pornaris

HMOL/13867/24 11 Bruce House, 195 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UN Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Samuel Margolin

HMOL/13868/24 Flat 13, Clementine Court, 65 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0DG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Akta Shah

HMOL/13869/24 17 Nash Court, Nash Way, Harrow, HA3 0ST Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Ketan Shah

HMOL/13870/24 6 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Harshal Dudhia

HMOL/13871/24 8 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Peter Wheeler

HMOL/13873/24 50 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Harshal Dudhia

HMOL/13874/24 9 Holmfield, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HT Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nickie Patel

HMOL/13838/24 Flat C, 43 Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8RS Selective  2 223/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Dilip Magecha

HMOL/13840/24 Flat 27, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Dinesh Advani

HMOL/13842/24 1 Waterloo Road, London, NW2 7TY Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Daniel Decourcey

HMOL/13843/24 62 Hamilton Road, London, NW10 1NG Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024
HMOL/13844/24 607 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Rushu Das

HMOL/13846/24 162A Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HH Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Peter Algar

HMOL/13847/24 87 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RH Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Pravinkumar Gadhavi

HMOL/13850/24 Ground Floor Flat, 48 Robson Avenue, London, NW10 3SG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Zofia Thirumalai-Madapusi

HMOL/13851/24 66C Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BS Selective  1 223/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Matthew Hyland

HMOL/13852/24 Flat 53, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  1 223/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Graeme Block

HMOL/13853/24 29B Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Joseph Gluck

HMOL/13835/24 62A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6PL Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Chan Sau Chi Siu

HMOL/13907/24 77D Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BP Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Crossier Properties Ltdsohail sarbuland

HMOL/13909/24 2 Oaklands Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EL Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Jayantilal Parmar

HMOL/13911/24 First Floor Flat, 94 Church Road, London, NW10 9QH Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Jevenor LtdMiray Boukarroum

HMOL/13912/24 First Floor Flat, 48 Robson Avenue, London, NW10 3SG Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Zofia Thirumalai-Madapusi

HMOL/13913/24 8 GARDEN COURT, Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NY Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Dr Partha Gangopadhyay

HMOL/06662/15 First Floor Flat, 15B Colin Road, London, NW10 2EE Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr A McGovern

HMOL/06793/15 17 Colin Road, London, NW10 2EE Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/13714/24 13 Egerton Road, Wembley, HA0 4ES Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Biquibai Ramniclal

HMOL/13723/24 Flat 1, 99 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JH Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Tarla Halai

HMOL/13724/24 28 Elmcroft Gardens, London, NW9 9QP Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Markandu Manorathan

HMOL/13727/24 Flat 5, Vishnu Court, May Lane, Harrow, HA3 9DG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Bharat Kerai

HMOL/13728/24 109A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DT Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Dinesh Devshi

HMOL/13719/24 49 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Sparsha Nandavanam

HMOL/13720/24 Flat 3, Vishnu Court, May Lane, Harrow, HA3 9DG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Bharat Kerai

HMOL/13732/24 74A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1TA Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Christine Moore

HMOL/13734/24 62 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Inder Babbra

HMOL/13736/24 3A Station Road, London, NW10 4UJ Selective  2 223/09/202926/08/2024
HMOL/13744/24 4 Walton Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8NH Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Anupam Shah

HMOL/13747/24 63 Parkview Court, Roe Green, London, NW9 0PP Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Rohit Vaja

HMOL/13751/24 Flat 3, 632 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HN Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Anya Shah

HMOL/13752/24 72 Review Road, London, NW2 7BE Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Hiraben Bhudia

HMOL/13756/24 20 DAVY HOUSE, The Drive, Wembley, HA9 9EQ Selective  1 223/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Adrian Levine

HMOL/13757/24 60A Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RG Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Brendan Monaghan

HMOL/13758/24 Flat 18, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Waqar Ajmal Chaudhry

HMOL/13760/24 Flat 1, Keel House, St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9RL Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 CARAGH PROPERTIES LTD

HMOL/13762/24 33B Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EY Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Helder Velho

HMOL/13765/24 177B Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3SD Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Mohammed Taril Ullah

HMOL/13766/24 7A Sheldon Road, London, NW2 3AL Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr John Anastasio

HMOL/13805/24 Flat A, 43 Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8RS Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/13809/24 Flat 2, Vishnu Court, May Lane, Harrow, HA3 9DG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Bharat Kerai

HMOL/13796/24 51 Tewkesbury Gardens, London, NW9 0QU Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 NIRAJ PATEL

HMOL/13797/24 Flat 6, Vishnu Court, May Lane, Harrow, HA3 9DG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Bharat Kerai

HMOL/13798/24 Flat 3, 29 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HS Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kikelomo Adegbite

HMOL/13800/24 Flat 4, Vishnu Court, May Lane, Harrow, HA3 9DG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Bharat Kerai

HMOL/13801/24 Flat A, 112 High Road, London, NW10 2PN Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 MURUGAN PONNAMBALAM

HMOL/13802/24 37A Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LN Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Zofia Thirumalai-Madapusi

HMOL/13769/24 177A Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3SD Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/13770/24 FLAT 1, 12 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3EP Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Josaphine McMonagle

HMOL/13771/24 20 Robin Grove, Harrow, HA3 9TP Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Manoj Bhojwani

HMOL/13772/24 Flat B, 37 Rose Glen, London, NW9 0JR Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Ciaran Horohoe

HMOL/13779/24 FLAT C, 37 Rose Glen, London, NW9 0JR Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Ciaran Horohoe

HMOL/13785/24 12C Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Marios Mouyiaris

HMOL/13791/24 Flat 1, Vishnu Court, May Lane, Harrow, HA3 9DG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Bharat Kerai

HMOL/12863/24 Flat 3, 93 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JH Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Pathmasothy Sivakumar

HMOL/13685/24 36 Hazeldean Road, London, NW10 8QU Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Marcia Clarke

HMOL/13686/24 59 Cecil Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7DY Selective  2 223/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Ajay Patel

HMOL/13687/24 1 Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SP Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Teresa McCarthy

HMOL/13688/24 62 Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LB Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Craig Norman

HMOL/13690/24 54 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Daniel Epstein

HMOL/13691/24 10 Kinloch Drive, London, NW9 7LG Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kevin Waldron

HMOL/13692/24 53 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Daniel Epstein

HMOL/13656/24 Flat 6, Arcent Court, 96 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nirushan Raveendran

HMOL/13657/24 111 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FT Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Dr Yuan Shao

HMOL/13658/24 Flat 9, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr James Hook

HMOL/13659/24 Flat 1, 253A High Road, London, NW10 2RX Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Murji Patel

HMOL/13660/24 Flat 1A, 99 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7LF Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Varsha Patel

HMOL/13661/24 25 Sylvia Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6HR Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Noreen Drumm

HMOL/13663/24 12A Cobbold Road, Willesden, London, NW10 9SX Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Miss Shila Rabadia

HMOL/13664/24 10 The Grange, Wembley, HA0 1SY Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Michael Owen Cassidy

HMOL/13665/24 21 Ecclestone Place, Wembley, HA9 8AB Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Vinod Patel

HMOL/13666/24 63 Lancelot Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2AX Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Vinod Patel

HMOL/13667/24 151A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Paul Futcher

HMOL/12696/24 First Floor Flat 4, 27 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Additional  2 3 623/09/202926/08/2024 Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/12684/24 Apartment 1, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/13830/24 20B Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Osama Alwakil

HMOL/13831/24 20C Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/13821/24 268 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6QL Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Harilal Koria

HMOL/13822/24 4 ERSKINE COURT, Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AG Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Bimal Mistry

HMOL/13811/24 30 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9BU Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kabaria Letisha

HMOL/13826/24 12A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6PG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Mohammed Naseer Ahmed

HMOL/12629/24 701 Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr David Henson

HMOL/12448/24 94 Gresham Road, London, NW10 9BY Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Thambipillai SathananthanVarathan

HMOL/12561/24 106 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Selective  2 113/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Aadil Mumith

HMOL/12539/24 16 Mountington Park Close, Harrow, HA3 0NW Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Veena Kumari Vohora

HMOL/12425/24 Flat 1, Aon House, 1 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BW Selective  4 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12426/24 Flat 2, Aon House, 1 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BW Selective  4 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12427/24 Flat 3, Aon House, 1 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BW Selective  4 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12429/24 Flat 4, Aon House, 1 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BW Selective  4 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12430/24 Flat 5, Aon House, 1 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BW Selective  4 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12431/24 Flat 6, Aon House, 1 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BW Selective  4 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12432/24 Flat 7, Aon House, 1 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BW Selective  4 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12433/24 Flat 9, Aon House, 1 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BW Selective  4 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12438/24 Flat B, 127 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DT Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12439/24 Flat C, 127 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DT Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12440/24 Flat E, 127 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DT Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12443/24 Flat 8, Aon House, 1 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BW Selective  4 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12422/24 6 TRINITY COURT, Anson Road, London, NW2 6AZ Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Steve Jukes

HMOL/12412/24 36 Whitmore Gardens, London, NW10 5HH Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Javed Iqbal

HMOL/12090/24 Flat 13, Electric House, 298 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5BZSelective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Jack Zadmehr

HMOL/12155/24 Flat 1, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/12212/24 28 Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AX Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Kamla Sharma

HMOL/12213/24 5 Fernwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HF Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Harish Patel

HMOL/12214/24 5 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TA Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Miss Chris Assing

HMOL/12083/24 Flat L, 593 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/08748/24 66 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AU Selective  2 1 623/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Neena Kent

HMOL/13139/24 Flat J, 593 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/13140/24 Flat M, 593 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/13142/24 First Floor Flat, 30 West Ella Road, London, NW10 9PU Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Ann Levinson

HMOL/13137/24 Flat I, 593 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/13134/24 715A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LL Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kultip Gill

HMOL/13135/24 Flat 8, 593 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/13129/24 Flat 7, 593 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/12974/24 HOWARD COURT, 811A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LS Selective  4 123/09/202926/08/2024 City & Suburban Investments ltd

HMOL/12977/24 Howard Court, 811B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LS Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 City & Suburban  Investments ltd

HMOL/12980/24 Howard Court, 811C Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LS Selective  4 123/09/202926/08/2024 Paul Ledger

HMOL/12982/24 Howard Court, 811D Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LS Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Paul Ledger

HMOL/13006/24 4B Carlton Parade, Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NE Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Bateman Building Company Limited

HMOL/13000/24 2E Sidmouth Parade, Sidmouth Road, London, NW2 5HG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Maria Bastianelli

HMOL/12998/24 4B Sidmouth Parade, Sidmouth Road, London, NW2 5HG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Miss Rina Pindoria

HMOL/12996/24 9 Octave House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RH Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Gurmeet Kaur Baura

HMOL/12986/24 Howard Court, 811F Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LS Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Paul Ledger

HMOL/12988/24 Howard Court, 811G Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LS Selective  4 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Paul Ledger

HMOL/12989/24 Howard Court, 811H Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LS Selective  4 115/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Paul Ledger

HMOL/12990/24 Howard Court, 813A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LS Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Paul Ledger

HMOL/12992/24 HOWARD COURT, 813C Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LS Selective  4 123/09/202926/08/2024 Paul Ledger

HMOL/12993/24 Howard Court, 813D Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LS Selective  4 123/09/202926/08/2024 Paul Ledger

HMOL/13083/24 123 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Ankit Kotecha

HMOL/13085/24 56A Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UN Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Seble Bates

HMOL/13090/24 6B Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JD Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kevin Loke

HMOL/13091/24 15 Rose Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XU Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Jonathan Platt

HMOL/13092/24 142B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JR Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Wendy Carpenter

HMOL/13093/24 Flat 6, 60 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AD Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/13064/24 94 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HL Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Ransford Henry Williams

HMOL/13065/24 91 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BS Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nish Bhatt

HMOL/13067/24 5, 116, Brondesbury Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 6RX Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Lorraine Terry

HMOL/13068/24 Flat 87, Halley House, 30 Westmoreland Road, London, NW9 9DZ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Stephen Duke

HMOL/13069/24 4 ADDISON COURT, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  1 223/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Josephine Joseph

HMOL/13070/24 6 Crown Green Mews, Pellatt Road, Wembley, HA9 8FB Selective  3 223/09/202926/08/2024 Dr Amanda Shanmugarajah

HMOL/13115/24 17A Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LN Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Ritu Kishorbhai Patel

HMOL/13121/24 58A High Street, London, NW10 4LR Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Muthukrishna Rajah Ravindra Rajah

HMOL/13123/24 Flat 2, 2B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Hend Alawadhi

HMOL/13125/24 55 ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BP Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Gemma Farnworth

HMOL/13107/24 43 Rugby Road, London, NW9 9LA Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Harshad Vekaria

HMOL/13109/24 58B High Street, London, NW10 4LR Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Muthukrishna Rajah Ravindra Rajah

HMOL/13112/24 81A Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UT Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Michael Bentley

HMOL/13100/24 6 Shelley Court, Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BA Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Yogesh Rajani

HMOL/13101/24 121B Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DH Selective  1 223/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Mairide Musgrave

HMOL/13105/24 44 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AR Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Maria-Josefa Nicolas-Perenez

HMOL/13079/24 14 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Douglas Stevenson

HMOL/13095/24 14 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Karsan Shivji Patel

HMOL/13096/24 127B Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BH Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Alicia Ramezan

HMOL/13097/24 57 Shakespeare Drive, Harrow, HA3 9TS Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Mukesh Devji Bhudia

HMOL/13035/24 114 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6PY Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Vimalkumar Patel

HMOL/13018/24 13 Grenfell Gardens, Harrow, HA3 0QZ Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Yin Lo

HMOL/13019/24 57 West Way, London, NW10 0LP Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Shamji Kerai

HMOL/13021/24 11 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LQ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Sherbanu Jiwa

HMOL/13023/24 162 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TH Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Hasmita Gajparia

HMOL/13024/24 Flat 2, 33 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HS Selective  3 223/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Sophie Sophie Berger

HMOL/13025/24 27 KENWOOD COURT, Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 9AB Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Bina Doshi

HMOL/13026/24 655B North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7AY Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kamran Sadeeq

HMOL/13027/24 Ground Floor Flat, 7 Ecclestone Place, Wembley, HA9 8AB Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr John Faridian

HMOL/13029/24 5 Oakdale Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0UJ Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Sanjay and Hiral Meghani

HMOL/13042/24 7 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DJ Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Miss Lauren Mcguinness

HMOL/13049/24 47 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9RD Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Nahid Chaudhry

HMOL/13055/24 11A Townsend Lane, London, NW9 7JG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Miss Geraldine Vincent

HMOL/13056/24 23 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9SY Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Jack Green

HMOL/13060/24 56A St James Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4LH Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Irvind Sihota

HMOL/13062/24 Flat 2, 452 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AY Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Benjamin Faulkner

HMOL/10818/24 HOWARD COURT, 813B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LS Selective  4 123/09/202926/08/2024 City &  Suburban Investments Limited

HMOL/13596/24 67B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Tim Bown

HMOL/13597/24 Flat 11, 2 Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8GE Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nicholas Waddelove

HMOL/13599/24 3 Grand Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6LS Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Valukalam Thomas

HMOL/13600/24 19 Mostyn Gardens, London, NW10 5QU Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Patrick Eastwood

HMOL/13601/24 59B Hiley Road, London, NW10 5PT Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Adrian Law

HMOL/13603/24 3 Cornerways, Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SJ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Vimal Shah

HMOL/13605/24 5 MALLARD COURT, Mallard Way, London, NW9 8JR Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Geraldine Pathirana

HMOL/13610/24 34 KINGS COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JQ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Amarjit Singh

HMOL/13611/24 49E Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 223/09/202926/08/2024 Govardhan Ltd

HMOL/13612/24 65 Kings Court, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JQ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Anna Juan-Perez

HMOL/13614/24 1 Everton Court, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JJ Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Satyan Mehta

HMOL/13617/24 1 Copland Road, Wembley, HA0 4YJ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Rita Contractor

HMOL/13618/24 Flat 51, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 122/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Pratik Parekh

HMOL/13619/24 20 Springhill House, 249 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5DGSelective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024
HMOL/13624/24 62D Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  4 223/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Gary Hommel

HMOL/13608/24 86A Hay Lane, London, NW9 0LG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Revlodge Developments

HMOL/13628/24 119 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Vivak Duggal

HMOL/13630/24 3 BYRON COURT, Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SH Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ellie Langley

HMOL/13637/24 76 Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mobeen Ali

HMOL/13587/24 121B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HA Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Mark Purvis

HMOL/13590/24 116 Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DP Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Elena De La Camara Cardero

HMOL/13591/24 96 Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DG Selective  2 116/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kenny Loke

HMOL/13593/24 253C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HH Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Stephen Hannon

HMOL/13594/24 2 Parkfield Road, London, NW10 2BJ Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Daniel Breger

HMOL/13578/24 17 The Gables, 85 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8DJ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Carol Thomas

HMOL/13579/24 Flat 18, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Yaqiong Zhao

HMOL/13582/24 77B Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4HB Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Darren Thomas

HMOL/13583/24 109 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AS Selective  1 223/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Orla Magee

HMOL/13563/24 11 Kingsway, Wembley, HA9 7QP Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Malini Rajanayagam

HMOL/13550/24 130 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Jyoti Shah

HMOL/13552/24 21 Harwood Close, Wembley, HA0 2HS Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kalpesh Pandhi

HMOL/13554/24 22 Brentvale Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NF Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Florencio Thadani-Rodriguez

HMOL/13433/24 Flat 89, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13434/24 11 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Michael Ind

HMOL/13436/24 Flat 90, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13435/24 5 Grand Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6LS Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Zoubida Hamdi

HMOL/13437/24 Flat 92, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13438/24 Flat 93, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13439/24 Flat 94, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13440/24 Flat 95, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13442/24 51 Coniston Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8SE Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Monika Sanghani

HMOL/13444/24 66B College Road, London, NW10 5EX Selective  1 223/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Luzia Maria Phillips

HMOL/13416/24 Flat 87, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13417/24 60C Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Martin FRYDENSON

HMOL/13418/24 Flat 186, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13419/24 Flat 185, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13420/24 4 Sudbury Croft, Wembley, HA0 2QW Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Irani Lawrence

HMOL/13421/24 Flat 184, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13422/24 Flat 183, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13423/24 Flat 181, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13424/24 Flat 180, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13425/24 Flat 179, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13427/24 Flat 177, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13428/24 Flat 176, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13429/24 Flat 175, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13430/24 36A Mordaunt Road, London, NW10 8NY Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Souza Hassan Maarouf Baban

HMOL/13398/24 Flat 1, 66 Holmstall Avenue, Edgware, HA8 5JJ Selective  1 223/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Savita Pindoria

HMOL/13399/24 Flat 3, 29 Hoveden Road, London, NW2 3XE Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Melanie Miller-Smith

HMOL/13401/24 5 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FP Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Anjni Patel

HMOL/13402/24 28 Paddock Road, London, NW2 7DL Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Sanjay Babla

HMOL/13403/24 3 Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Phil Leonard

HMOL/13404/24 Flat 77, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13405/24 Flat 78, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13406/24 Flat 79, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13408/24 Flat 80, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13409/24 Flat 81, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13410/24 Flat 82, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13411/24 Flat 84, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13412/24 Flat 85, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13413/24 49 NEWLAND COURT, 81 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9LZ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Dipesh Khimasia

HMOL/13414/24 Flat 86, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13391/24 Flat 172, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13392/24 142 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2SZ Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Harvinder Singh Garcha

HMOL/13393/24 30 Woodside Close, Wembley, HA0 1UJ Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Atul Patel

HMOL/13395/24 21 Leith Close, London, NW9 8DE Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr David Baird

HMOL/13528/24 143B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Orla OBrien Davison

HMOL/13529/24 7 Perkin Close, Wembley, HA0 2LY Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Adarsh Shah

HMOL/13530/24 62 Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  8 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Vivek-Anand Dattani

HMOL/13537/24 33 Dunster Drive, London, NW9 8EG Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Dedar Singh Gill

HMOL/13538/24 Flat 7, Midwinter Court, 78 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BY Selective  1 223/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Rajaratnam Anpalagan

HMOL/13539/24 117 Church Lane, London, NW9 8JX Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Jayesh Bhatt

HMOL/13542/24 59 Creswell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Tejas Khatau

HMOL/13543/24 Flat 7, 60 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AD Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/13546/24 95 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Jyoti Shah

HMOL/13534/24 11 Coles Green Court, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7FL Selective  4 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Dipesh Mehta

HMOL/13535/24 251 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NL Selective  1 104/08/203026/08/2024 Ms Zahida Abbas

HMOL/13548/24 22A Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BD Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Leanne Shum

HMOL/13505/24 Flat 199, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13506/24 47B Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SY Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Mohammed Bashir Sardary

HMOL/13507/24 73 The Ridgeway, London, NW9 0UH Selective  2 104/08/203026/08/2024 Mr Pararajasingam Jeyarajasegaran

HMOL/13508/24 91 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DZ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Felix Ansalmar

HMOL/13509/24 56 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Smita Shah

HMOL/13510/24 17 Ecclestone Place, Wembley, HA9 8AB Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Elathamby Nadarasa Satchithanthan

HMOL/13511/24 73 Cecil Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7DY Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Narendra Patel

HMOL/13512/24 79 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LQ Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Vipul Patel

HMOL/13513/24 296 Stag Lane, London, NW9 0EG Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024
HMOL/13514/24 9B Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4ST Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/13515/24 35 Dimsdale Drive, London, NW9 8HS Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Sikander Rauf

HMOL/13516/24 12 WILLOW TREE COURT, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2RB Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Reena Halai

HMOL/13517/24 96 Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SZ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Nirma Cassidy

HMOL/13518/24 30 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Anjum Fazil

HMOL/13519/24 7 Holmfield, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HT Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nickie Patel

HMOL/13520/24 7, ROCHESTER COURT, Wakemans Hill Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0TRSelective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Paresh Patel

HMOL/13521/24 107 Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SS Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Dhanji Vekeria

HMOL/13522/24 37 Marnham Court, 665 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2HD Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Adarsh Shah

HMOL/13523/24 823 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PJ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Miss Nipti Malde

HMOL/13524/24 333B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6BA Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Pravin Chohan

HMOL/13526/24 Flat 44, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GS Selective  9 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kai Hin Law

HMOL/13497/24 Flat 195, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13498/24 44 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Kate Sian Griffiths

HMOL/13499/24 Flat 196, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13500/24 Flat 197, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13501/24 13 Wessex Court, 120 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9RH Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Jyotika Thakrar

HMOL/13502/24 Flat 198, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13463/24 Flat 3, Bazalgette House, 152 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3RE Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Gabriel Fraga de Cal

HMOL/13448/24 45A Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Hansa Sanjay SHAH

HMOL/13452/24 4 Thurlow Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AQ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Ghazala Butt

HMOL/13454/24 18B Aylestone Avenue, London, NW6 7AA Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Amelia Granger

HMOL/13455/24 Flat 96, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13456/24 18 St Annes Court, Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RG Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Paul Priesley

HMOL/13457/24 Flat 97, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13458/24 Flat 98, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13459/24 21A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SP Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Nirma Cassidy

HMOL/13466/24 16 Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RF Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Manish Parbat Siyani

HMOL/13467/24 85 Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PY Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Simon Robinson

HMOL/13468/24 304A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Adrian Wimbleton

HMOL/13471/24 5 Edison Drive, Wembley, HA9 8SU Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Jyotika Thakrar

HMOL/13472/24 16 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UP Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Dinesh Varsani

HMOL/13473/24 22A Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5DA Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Philip Wise

HMOL/13475/24 Flat 188, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13476/24 Flat 99, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13477/24 Flat 100, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13479/24 Flat 101, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13481/24 Flat 102, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13482/24 Flat 189, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13483/24 87 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XB Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Adarsh Shah

HMOL/13484/24 Flat 103, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13486/24 Flat 104, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13487/24 Flat 190, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13488/24 Flat 105, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13489/24 Flat 106, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13490/24 26 Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DS Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Simon Holtom

HMOL/13491/24 Flat 191, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13492/24 Flat 107, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13493/24 Flat 108, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13495/24 Flat 194, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13643/24 Flat A, 227 High Road, London, NW10 2RY Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 MURUGAN PONNAMBALAM

HMOL/13644/24 2 The Grange, Wembley, HA0 1SY Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Miss Angela Jhookie

HMOL/13646/24 65 Pasture Road, Wembley, HA0 3JW Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Niraj Gami

HMOL/13649/24 Flat C, 112 High Road, London, NW10 2PN Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 MURUGAN PONNAMBALAM

HMOL/13650/24 Flat 64, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 104/08/203026/08/2024 Miss Lorenza Bongiovanni

HMOL/13652/24 97 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RH Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Ajay Tailor

HMOL/13654/24 Flat 6, Magnet House, 251-253 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  4 123/09/202926/08/2024 Carl Brown

HMOL/14082/24 FLAT 3, 155 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QT Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr David Yue

HMOL/14079/24 Flat 47, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  5 123/09/202926/08/2024 Miss Urszula Jarocki

HMOL/09831/24 38D Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BE Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Amit Kotecha

HMOL/08065/24 30 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BW Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nish Bhatt

HMOL/01312/24 58 Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UE Mandatory  2 8 1023/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Jan Toovus Group LimitedZielinski

HMOL/13914/24 365A High Road, London, NW10 2JR Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Tara Ghosh

HMOL/13915/24 30 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Namassivaya Suntharalingam Vasanthasivan

HMOL/13917/24 6B Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LN Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr James Fox

HMOL/13919/24 Flat 3, 94 Church Road, London, NW10 9QH Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Jevenor LtdMiray Boukarroum

HMOL/13920/24 4A Chalfont Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NS Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Darwin Ramlal

HMOL/13921/24 13 Beechcroft Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8ER Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Chan Murphy

HMOL/13922/24 4 Chalfont Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NS Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Darwin Daughter and Sons Investments Ltd

HMOL/13947/24 709D Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LL Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kultip Gill

HMOL/13924/24 Flat 2, 94 Church Road, London, NW10 9QH Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/13926/24 65B Castleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7QE Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Neil Manchester

HMOL/13927/24 19B Douglas Road, London, NW6 7RN Selective  1 223/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Adam Davis

HMOL/13928/24 82A Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UH Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024
HMOL/13929/24 894 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PX Selective  2 223/09/202926/08/2024 Miss Jeneth Anderson

HMOL/13930/24 20 Victor Grove, Wembley, HA0 4JJ Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Gaurangi Jani

HMOL/13931/24 6A Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QP Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Manoj Chauhan

HMOL/13932/24 13 Burnside Crescent, Wembley, HA0 1BJ Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Jigna Chandarana

HMOL/13933/24 Flat 1, 94 Church Road, London, NW10 9QH Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/13934/24 90A Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JD Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Parbat Mardia

HMOL/13935/24 7A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Samuel Robins

HMOL/13936/24 49D Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Manibai Vekaria

HMOL/13937/24 16 Logan Road, Wembley, HA9 8PX Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Tariq Abbasi

HMOL/13938/24 12A Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JS Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Bolor Erdene Battumur

HMOL/13940/24 83 Park View, Wembley, HA9 6JU Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Latoya Wright

HMOL/13941/24 709A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LL Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kultip Singh GILL

HMOL/13943/24 709B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LL Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kultip Gill

HMOL/13944/24 709C Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LL Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024
HMOL/13983/24 Flat 2, 2 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Max McHardy

HMOL/13984/24 90 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PE Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Miss Nipti Malde

HMOL/13986/24 29 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Selective  4 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Baptiste Mercier

HMOL/13987/24 13A Grand Parade, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9JS Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Mine Uchyigit

HMOL/13989/24 777B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LW Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Mansukh Karia

HMOL/13990/24 713A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LL Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kultip Gill

HMOL/13991/24 713B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LL Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kultip Gill

HMOL/13992/24 715B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LL Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kultip Gill

HMOL/13993/24 Flat 79, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Amal Ali

HMOL/13994/24 Flat 4, Arcent Court, 96 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nirushan Raveendran

HMOL/13995/24 53 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Dr Dhafir Al-Okati

HMOL/13996/24 78 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Samir Shah

HMOL/13997/24 6, STONEBRIDGE COURT, Stonebridge Park, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8ENSelective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/14000/24 40B Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AX Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Samji Varsani

HMOL/14001/24 Flat 28, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Thavaki SUBRAMANIAM

HMOL/14002/24 9 WINDSOR HOUSE, Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BP Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Michael Reape

HMOL/14003/24 Flat 30, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  6 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Jenifer NICE-BER LTDRosenberg

HMOL/14004/24 100B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AD Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Miss Eleonora Lomi

HMOL/14005/24 Flat 31, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  6 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Jenifer Nice-Ber LtdRosenberg

HMOL/14006/24 23 Midholm, Wembley, HA9 9LJ Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Wisam Hikmat

HMOL/14008/24 31 Woodfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3NP Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Pravinchandra Patel

HMOL/14009/24 Flat 43, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Jin Xian Qiu

HMOL/14010/24 2 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HN Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Atul Hirani

HMOL/14011/24 Flat 42, Everly House, 52 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0DB Selective  10 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Neelam Bhardwaja

HMOL/14012/24 16 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AR Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Mohammed Bashir Sardary

HMOL/14013/24 88 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Shaneela Gul Mohammed Tabba

HMOL/14014/24 31 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BG Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Roy Coulson

HMOL/14015/24 58 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DF Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr John Kiran Fothergill

HMOL/14016/24 63 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Saloud Zaman

HMOL/14017/24 69 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Susan Wedge

HMOL/14019/24 34A Wimborne Drive, London, NW9 9UA Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Tejshree Mistry

HMOL/14020/24 79B Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5TN Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Geraldine Phythian

HMOL/14021/24 Flat 3, 44 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Miss Meruyert Jambulova

HMOL/14022/24 110 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1UG Selective  1 223/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Vallipuram Sriranjithan

HMOL/13971/24 415 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  5 223/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Dipali Champaneria

HMOL/13978/24 Flat 5, 60 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AD Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024
HMOL/13980/24 Flat 1, Sapphire Court, 18 Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0UF Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Dan Pathirana

HMOL/13981/24 12 Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DB Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Michael Demello

HMOL/14030/24 82 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TZ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Prakash Anda

HMOL/14031/24 232 De Havilland Road, Edgware, HA8 5QD Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Helen Davies

HMOL/14032/24 First Floor Flat, 14 Napier Road, London, NW10 5XJ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Heinrich Ackermans

HMOL/14034/24 25D Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QS Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Landon Kulick

HMOL/14035/24 14 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Alkarim Pardhan

HMOL/14028/24 13 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BN Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/14040/24 23C Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Carmi Korine

HMOL/14041/24 38 Church Drive, London, NW9 8DR Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Bimal Chudasama

HMOL/14047/24 21D Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nitesh Mehta

HMOL/14048/24 144 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DS Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Niraj Patel

HMOL/14049/24 21 Tudor Court South, Wembley, HA9 6SQ Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Santosh Mishra

HMOL/14050/24 54B Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SX Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Sangita Chirag Patel

HMOL/14051/24 36 St Georges Avenue, London, NW9 0JU Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Valbai Patel

HMOL/14052/24 2 STATION COURT, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QS Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Paul Ledger

HMOL/14053/24 121 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DP Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Ktan Patel

HMOL/14055/24 311 Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  7 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr John Mulligan

HMOL/14056/24 11 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8RY Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Manisha Avhad

HMOL/14057/24 54A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SX Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms SC AM UH hh Patel

HMOL/14062/24 218 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JH Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Rizwan Dhanji

HMOL/14073/24 IVYDENE, 27 Kingthorpe Road, London, NW10 8HP Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Jignesh Patel

HMOL/14074/24 1005 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7DR Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Dr Daya Das

HMOL/14075/24 5, RICHMOND COURT, Willesden Lane, Brondesbury, London, NW6 7YSSelective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Siamak Taslimi

HMOL/14044/24 2 Nash Court, Nash Way, Harrow, HA3 0ST Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Palvi Shah

HMOL/14078/24 42 Selwyn Road, London, NW10 8QY Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/13163/24 110B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AD Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Samira Siddique

HMOL/13168/24 73B St Gabriels Road, London, NW2 4DU Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Alison Martin

HMOL/13169/24 40 Wood Lane, London, NW9 7NS Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Elmer Vandooren

HMOL/13173/24 8 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Sufiah Schweda

HMOL/13174/24 1 Elms Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2RU Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Henderson Inniss

HMOL/13175/24 57B Harvist Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 6EX Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Paul Whittle

HMOL/13177/24 54 Clifton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BW Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Pushpavathy Sivalingam

HMOL/13178/24 15 Guinevere Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FH Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kuventhiran Sithambaranathan

HMOL/13179/24 37 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HT Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Sanjiv Sheth

HMOL/13181/24 51 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Miss Cynthia Cheng

HMOL/13182/24 14 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BN Selective  1 104/08/203026/08/2024 Alan J & R PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LimitedMendelsohn

HMOL/13183/24 57 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7ET Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Urmila Patel

HMOL/13184/24 Flat 2, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13185/24 Flat 4, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13186/24 Flat 5, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13187/24 Flat 7, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13188/24 Flat 8, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13189/24 Flat 9, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13190/24 Flat 11, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13191/24 Flat 14, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13192/24 Flat 15, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13193/24 Flat 16, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13194/24 Flat 18, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13195/24 Flat 19, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13196/24 Flat 22, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13197/24 Flat 23, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13198/24 Flat 25, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13199/24 Flat 26, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13200/24 Flat 28, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13201/24 Flat 29, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13203/24 Flat 30, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RHF Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13204/24 Flat 32, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13205/24 Flat 33, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13206/24 Flat 36, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13207/24 Flat 37, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13208/24 4 Hillview Close, Wembley, HA9 9RF Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Shushil Patel

HMOL/13209/24 Flat 39, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13210/24 Flat 40, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13211/24 Flat 42, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13212/24 138 Stag Lane, London, NW9 0QP Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Bharat Mepani

HMOL/13213/24 Flat 43, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13214/24 Flat 44, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13215/24 57A Harvist Road, London, NW6 6EX Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Paul Whittle

HMOL/13216/24 Flat 45, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13217/24 Flat 47, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13155/24 98 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TP Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Oswald Amaratunga

HMOL/13158/24 52A Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5QN Selective  1 223/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Katherine Hedderly

HMOL/13159/24 33 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SB Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nirmal Patel

HMOL/13378/24 Flat 131, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13379/24 Flat 132, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13381/24 Flat 73, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13382/24 Flat 133, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13383/24 Flat 74, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13384/24 Flat 134, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13385/24 Flat 135, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13386/24 Flat 75, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13387/24 Flat 136, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13388/24 Flat 66, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13356/24 44A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6PG Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Khadisha Wright

HMOL/13357/24 Flat 19, 72 Craven Park, London, NW10 9AZ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Bhargav Jani

HMOL/13358/24 Flat 56, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13360/24 130 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SG Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Rajnikant Patel

HMOL/13361/24 Flat 49, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13362/24 Flat 50, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13364/24 16 Greenpark Court, 226 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1YF Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Miss Ashamita Patel

HMOL/13366/24 35 Tadworth Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 7UB Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Mohammed Nazir

HMOL/13367/24 4A Thurlow Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AQ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Shahid Butt

HMOL/13368/24 Flat 67, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13369/24 Flat 174, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13328/24 Flat 58, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13329/24 Flat 59, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13330/24 Flat 60, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13331/24 Flat 61, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13332/24 Flat 62, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13333/24 Flat 63, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13334/24 Flat 64, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13336/24 Flat 65, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13337/24 Flat 233, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13338/24 Flat 234, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13339/24 Flat 235, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13340/24 Flat 236, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13341/24 Flat 237, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13342/24 Flat 238, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13343/24 Flat 239, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13390/24 Flat 170, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13371/24 Flat 68, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13372/24 Flat 69, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13373/24 Flat 70, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13374/24 Flat 130, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13375/24 Flat 71, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13376/24 Flat 72, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13284/24 43 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UD Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kishin Khushaldas Bhavnani

HMOL/13285/24 39 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Martin Power

HMOL/13287/24 286B Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Dipesh Khimasia

HMOL/13288/24 5 Baird Close, London, NW9 8XU Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Maria Chaudhary

HMOL/13290/24 72 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FS Selective  6 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Coretta Mends

HMOL/13292/24 13 Harwood Close, Wembley, HA0 2HS Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Amit Shah

HMOL/13293/24 3 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Alkarim Pardhan

HMOL/13294/24 719A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LL Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kultip Gill

HMOL/13267/24 53 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr David Morrison

HMOL/13268/24 63 Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  8 123/09/202926/08/2024 Miss Habiba Kader

HMOL/13280/24 48 Sunleigh Road, Wembley, HA0 4LR Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 MR AMIT HIRANI

HMOL/13281/24 7 Gabrielle Close, Wembley, HA9 8LP Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Hyder Jawad

HMOL/13282/24 75C Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Isabel Solomon

HMOL/13302/24 3 Evelyn Court, Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DR Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Nagarajah Rameshprabahar

HMOL/13303/24 20 The Grange, Wembley, HA0 1SY Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Miss Angela Jhookie

HMOL/13304/24 5 ARTISAN QUARTER, Wellington Road, London, NW10 5GJ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Helen Shellabear Peck

HMOL/13305/24 34 Crest Road, London, NW2 7LX Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Mohamad Elawel

HMOL/13307/24 36 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5QP Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Scott Robinson

HMOL/13309/24 55B Liddell Gardens, London, NW10 3QB Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Lorraine Goodman

HMOL/13315/24 Flat 24, Woodcroft Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0DW Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Dr Anand Balbhimrao Barmade

HMOL/13320/24 683 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 9RY Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Arvind Meghani

HMOL/13321/24 Flat 48, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13322/24 Flat 57, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13323/24 Flat 51, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13324/24 Flat 52, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13298/24 719C Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LL Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kultip Gill

HMOL/13299/24 149 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SD Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Peter Wheeler

HMOL/13300/24 13A Tudor Gardens, London, NW9 8RL Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Kevin Ramsey

HMOL/13273/24 Flat 2, 115 High Street, London, NW10 4TR Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Barbara Benisty

HMOL/13277/24 75B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QL Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Isabel Solomon

HMOL/13326/24 Flat 54, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  123/09/202926/08/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13222/24 5 Hawthorne Grove, London, NW9 8QR Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Hasmukh Patel

HMOL/13223/24 Flat 1, 60 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AD Selective  3 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/13230/24 302 Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  1 117/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Mohammed Namadi Sambo

HMOL/13232/24 Flat 1, 152-154 High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Miss Elizabeth Mary Watney

HMOL/13226/24 122A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JX Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/13228/24 57A London Road, Wembley, HA9 7ET Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mrs Urmila Patel

HMOL/13241/24 18 Ecclestone Place, Wembley, HA9 8AB Selective  2 104/08/203026/08/2024 Tiffany Xsell Properties ltdBerg

HMOL/13234/24 12 Windcott Court, Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BX Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr William McKane

HMOL/13235/24 17B Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LN Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Harilal Laxman Patel

HMOL/13237/24 99 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 130/09/202926/08/2024 Mr James Elks

HMOL/13252/24 Flat 18, Grand Union House, 257 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 1GH Selective  7 123/09/202926/08/2024 Miss Kelly Tsang

HMOL/13253/24 19 HAZELWOOD COURT, Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0AF Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Valji Rabadia

HMOL/13255/24 15 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Ms Kate Rawlings

HMOL/13249/24 4 Hillrise Court, 135 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AZ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Asim Siddiqui

HMOL/13257/24 611 Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Dr Anosi Ikimalo

HMOL/13258/24 6 Hillrise Court, 135 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AZ Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Manish Panjabi

HMOL/13259/24 17 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BU Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Jawad Momin

HMOL/13260/24 618A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HN Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Shivam Yadave

HMOL/13261/24 Flat 1, 109 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Sanjay Patel

HMOL/13262/24 Flat 114, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Ian McCulloch

HMOL/13264/24 4 HAZELWOOD COURT, Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0AF Selective  1 223/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Henryk Malczuk

HMOL/15396/15 Ground Floor Flat, 15A Colin Road, London, NW10 2EE Selective  2 123/09/202926/08/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/13160/24 16A Bridgewater Court, Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AU Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Ms Angela Marie O'Dwyer

HMOL/13170/24 Flat 38, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  8 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mr Rajesh Tandon

HMOL/14126/24 48C Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TU Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Ms Rita Blazyca

HMOL/13923/24 Flat 259, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GQ Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mr Khaled Stuka

HMOL/14179/24 Flat 10, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 230/09/202927/08/2024 JEREMY MADDISON

HMOL/13063/24 66B Burrows Road, London, NW10 5SH Selective  2 224/09/202927/08/2024 Mr Mekonnen Wakjirra

HMOL/13048/24 Ground and First Floor Flat A, 2D Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XB Selective  2 122/12/202627/08/2024
HMOL/13054/24 706 Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Miss Balvinder Bhogal

HMOL/13051/24 4 Aqua House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FF Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mrs Regina Vetharajan

HMOL/13052/24 126 Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 224/09/202927/08/2024 Mr Hrishikesh Shanbhag

HMOL/13043/24 5 Callcott Court, Callcott Road, London, NW6 7ED Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024
HMOL/13044/24 11 Callcott Court, Callcott Road, London, NW6 7ED Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024
HMOL/13045/24 1 Callcott Court, Callcott Road, London, NW6 7ED Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024
HMOL/13046/24 Flat 75, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  12 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mrs Romaine Sokolsky

HMOL/13030/24 131A Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ES Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mr Adolfo Bronstein

HMOL/13031/24 236 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8PZ Selective  2 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mrs Ann Crane

HMOL/13033/24 Flat 2, 75A Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7NX Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mr Mavji Kanbi

HMOL/13034/24 74 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EN Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mrs N. B. McNally

HMOL/13038/24 77 Grand Union Heights, Northwick Road, Wembley, HA0 1LF Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mr Ian Charles Davis

HMOL/13039/24 94C Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PA Selective  2 124/09/202927/08/2024
HMOL/13040/24 94B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PA Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024
HMOL/13041/24 5A Callcott Court, Callcott Road, London, NW6 7ED Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024
HMOL/13078/24 21F Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Additional  1 2 424/09/202927/08/2024 Mr Nishant Fofaria

HMOL/13113/24 48 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Additional  2 4 624/09/202927/08/2024 Olubunmi Ojo

HMOL/13071/24 91 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BE Selective  2 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mr Harshadbhai Patel

HMOL/13072/24 38 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BN Selective  2 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mr Harshadbhai Patel

HMOL/13073/24 58 Lewgars Avenue, London, NW9 8AS Selective  2 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mr Nasser Amer

HMOL/13075/24 26 Ashcombe Park, London, NW2 7QT Additional  2 2 524/09/202927/08/2024 Mrs Ann Wells

HMOL/13076/24 12A Kings Road, London, NW10 2BL Selective  2 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mrs Katherina Burke

HMOL/13089/24 Flat 230, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GQ Additional  1 2 324/09/202927/08/2024 Chase Evans

HMOL/13132/24 Flat 99, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Ms Cherie Chin-A-Fo

HMOL/13127/24 126C Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9AJ Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mr Ash Kanani

HMOL/14794/24 Flat 1, 109 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SE Selective  1 107/10/202927/08/2024 Mrs Hetal Shah

HMOL/13910/24 11 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DF Selective  2 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mrs Lalitaben Patel

HMOL/13854/24 80F Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RE Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mr John Fitzpatrick

HMOL/06825/15 21 Colin Road, London, NW10 2EE Selective  2 124/09/202927/08/2024 Dundenes Limited

HMOL/12540/24 87A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  2 124/09/202927/08/2024 Pauline Lewis

HMOL/12605/24 1 Inman Road, London, NW10 9JU Additional  2 4 524/09/202927/08/2024 Ms Deepa Shah

HMOL/12623/24 15A Union Road, Wembley, HA0 4AU Selective  2 124/09/202927/08/2024 Aldbury Properties Ltd

HMOL/12612/24 9 Honeyman Close, London, NW6 7AZ Selective  3 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mr Reagan Khoo

HMOL/12681/24 Flat 1, 50A Furness Road, London, NW10 4QE Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Laurence Bellman

HMOL/12754/24 GROUND FLOOR FLAT, 145 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UN Selective  2 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mrs Bahareh Devon Mozafarian

HMOL/12695/24 185B Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0EY Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Ashwin Shah

HMOL/12756/24 185A Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0EY Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Ashwin Shah

HMOL/12773/24 Flat 40, Hodge House, 90 Granville Road, London, NW6 5HF Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Simon Bailey

HMOL/12775/24 FIRST FLOOR FLAT, 145 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UN Selective  2 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mrs Bahareh Devon Mozafarian

HMOL/12777/24 37 Rose Glen, London, NW9 0JR Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mr Ciaran  Horohoe

HMOL/12770/24 Flat 7, Bannister House, 210 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5GZ Selective  1 224/09/202927/08/2024 Simon  Bailey

HMOL/12771/24 Flat 8, Bannister House, 210 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5GZ Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Simon Bailey

HMOL/12767/24 Flat 4, Quantic House, 135 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RJ Selective  1 224/09/202927/08/2024 Mr Bertrand Bagley

HMOL/12805/24 75C Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TB Selective  224/09/202927/08/2024 Mrs Gillian Hayter

HMOL/12782/24 Flat 62, Hodge House, 90 Granville Road, London, NW6 5HF Selective  1 113/09/202927/08/2024 Simon Bailey

HMOL/12791/24 Flat 17, Japonica Apartments, 89 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8GN Additional  1 2 424/09/202927/08/2024 Chase Evans

HMOL/13668/24 21 Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Selective  2 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mr Phil Leonard

HMOL/13669/24 5 Princes Court, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PX Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mr Phil Leonard

HMOL/13672/24 Flat 13, Aldenham House, 78 Grove Park, London, NW9 0DD Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 John Alexander ENNIS

HMOL/13702/24 77A Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BP Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Sohail Sarbuland

HMOL/13703/24 2 Sherwood, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PJ Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mrs Keiko Baba Taimuri

HMOL/13676/24 77B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BP Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Sohail Sarbuland

HMOL/13677/24 77C Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BP Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Sohail Sarbuland

HMOL/13678/24 61 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 124/09/202927/08/2024 Mrs Dawn Patching

HMOL/14171/24 173A Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Selective  1 130/09/202929/08/2024 Mrs Ilaria Clapis

HMOL/13948/24 Flat 2, 16 Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EG Selective  3 130/09/202929/08/2024 Dr Darreul Sewell

HMOL/14411/24 6 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DR Selective  1 127/09/202930/08/2024 Mr Rohit Gandhi

HMOL/14350/24 2 AYLESTONE COURT, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BL Selective  2 130/09/202930/08/2024 Mr Ashwin Khajuria

HMOL/14427/24 Flat 85, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  2 230/09/202931/08/2024 Mr Abdullah Kadwani

HMOL/14465/24 28 Kimberley Court, Kimberley Road, London, NW6 7SL Selective  1 130/09/202931/08/2024 Mr Darren Stewart

HMOL/14466/24 Flat 9, Clementine Court, 65 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0DG Selective  3 130/09/202931/08/2024 Mrs Alpa Shah

HMOL/14468/24 17 Lowry Lodge, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EA Selective  3 130/09/202931/08/2024 Mr Anil Patel

HMOL/14469/24 4 Moore View, 91 Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9UN Selective  1 130/09/202931/08/2024 Mr John Patrick Sullivan

HMOL/14483/24 10B Anson Road, London, NW2 3UT Selective  2 130/09/202931/08/2024 Mr Christos Georgiou

HMOL/14486/24 47 Gloucester Close, London, NW10 8EG Selective  1 130/09/202931/08/2024 Mr Yaser Kazaz

HMOL/14614/24 131 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TQ Selective  1 130/09/202901/09/2024 Dr Pritpal Tamber

HMOL/14496/24 90 Woodside Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1UY Selective  2 130/09/202901/09/2024 Dr Rana Harjit Singh

HMOL/09585/24 GROUND FLOOR FLAT, 10 Barham Close, Wembley, HA0 2HQ Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Emerson Diniz Ferreira

HMOL/03490/24 67B Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Selective  2 120/05/202902/09/2024 Mrs Shamsun Haque

HMOL/14617/24 8 Carlisle Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 6TJ Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Gavin Matisonn

HMOL/14618/24 54 Brampton Grove, Wembley, HA9 9QU Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Neera Desai

HMOL/14620/24 47 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7QW Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Demetrios Nicolaou

HMOL/14674/24 337B Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/14693/24 25A Inman Road, London, NW10 9JU Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/14666/24 337A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/14594/24 3 Rose Glen, London, NW9 0JR Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Priya Patel

HMOL/14595/24 32A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Wing Kong

HMOL/14596/24 23 St Annes Court, 123 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RG Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Sandra Cardinali

HMOL/14598/24 153B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Selective  3 230/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Laurent Richer

HMOL/14599/24 38A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UE Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Naran Bhudia

HMOL/14591/24 112 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NY Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Nikesh Shah

HMOL/14592/24 66 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 3QU Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Vinod Patel

HMOL/14603/24 30 Wessex Court, 120 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9RH Selective  3 230/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Sultan Zebkhan

HMOL/14605/24 39 Frontenac, Donnington Road, London, NW10 3RA Selective  4 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Dinesh Bhudia

HMOL/14607/24 Flat 2, 110 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FQ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Jiten Shah

HMOL/14609/24 27 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BN Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/14610/24 5A Keats Court, Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NZ Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/14611/24 Flat 4, 10 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Kishor Popat

HMOL/14613/24 9B Chambers Lane, London, NW10 2RH Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Jeetendra Kerai

HMOL/14625/24 280 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9QU Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Dhanji Velani

HMOL/14628/24 201 Vekaria Court, 42 Alric Avenue, London, NW10 8RA Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Amir Shyam

HMOL/14629/24 4 Cedarside Apartments, 3 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FT Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Pinida Kongsiri

HMOL/14630/24 12A Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/14631/24 43A Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JY Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Wiggins Hippolyte

HMOL/14632/24 Flat 49, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  10 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Ryu Feng

HMOL/14633/24 41A Inman Road, London, NW10 9JU Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/14634/24 3 Belvedere Court, 225-227 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RLSelective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Gillian Ann Khalil

HMOL/14635/24 127 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Yin Lo

HMOL/14636/24 Flat 3, 201 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HY Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/14637/24 2 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Catherine Wright

HMOL/14638/24 36 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DX Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Muhammed Mughal

HMOL/15818/24 121A Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UL Selective  1 207/10/202902/09/2024 Ms Katharina Guderian

HMOL/14687/24 337C Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/14497/24 54 Chambers Lane, London, NW10 2RL Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Seyed Keshmiri

HMOL/14499/24 27 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9BX Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Suketu Thakrar

HMOL/14501/24 8 Canterbury Court, 981 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SF Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Dr Ashutosh Joshi

HMOL/14502/24 Flat 108, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6DB Selective  12 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Yezen Alani

HMOL/14503/24 Flat 224, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GQ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024
HMOL/14504/24 16 Retreat Close, Harrow, HA3 0JQ Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Moideen Kunju Abdul Rahim

HMOL/14505/24 26 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9HA Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Patrick Connolly

HMOL/14506/24 39 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024
HMOL/14507/24 10 Brentfield Close, London, NW10 0QJ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024
HMOL/14509/24 Flat 19, Aldenham House, 78 Grove Park, London, NW9 0DD Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Kerry Neal Tashara

HMOL/14510/24 Flat 27, Grand Union House, 257 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 1GH Selective  7 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Michael Harvey

HMOL/14511/24 10 Greens Court, 143 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PU Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Thayanithy Mahelan

HMOL/14512/24 14 Westly Court, Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EL Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Caroline Cooney

HMOL/14513/24 2 Colyton Close, Wembley, HA0 2HG Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Khayam Muneer

HMOL/14514/24 15 Westly Court, Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EL Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024
HMOL/14515/24 42 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8LX Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Faezeh Movahed

HMOL/14516/24 61 Meadowbank Road, London, NW9 8LJ Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ratna Pindoria

HMOL/14517/24 13 Paddocks Green, Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NH Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Jacqueline Klein

HMOL/14518/24 Flat 7, Ocean House, 12 Dukes Way, Wembley, HA9 7FQ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Shamai Schleider

HMOL/14519/24 57 Barons Court, Church Lane, London, NW9 8AD Selective  1 230/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Said Reda Bakir

HMOL/14520/24 16 Westly Court, Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EL Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Caroline Ann COONEY

HMOL/14521/24 47 Woodfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3NP Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Kalpesh Patel

HMOL/14522/24 35A Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Nigel Mcloughlin

HMOL/14523/24 264A Church Lane, London, NW9 8LU Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Saghir Zaman

HMOL/14527/24 Flat 5, 105-109 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RG Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Salman Khan

HMOL/14528/24 55 Park Chase, Wembley, HA9 8EQ Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Mohammad Mehdizadeh

HMOL/14529/24 9 Shelley Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3QF Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Viren Solanki

HMOL/14530/24 602 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Min Cao

HMOL/14471/24 67 Ormesby Way, Harrow, HA3 9SE Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Ashwin Patel

HMOL/14472/24 32 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Rajesh Shetty

HMOL/14474/24 Flat 1, 63 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Daniel Greatglen Estates LtdAdler

HMOL/14475/24 Flat 3, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/14476/24 Flat 9, 63 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Daniel Greatglen Estates LtdAdler

HMOL/14477/24 Flat 2, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/14478/24 Flat 1, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Daniel Greatglen Estates LTDAdler

HMOL/14479/24 Flat 1, 45 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NJ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Michael Ioannou

HMOL/14481/24 Flat 16, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Daniel Greatglen Estates LtdAdler

HMOL/14484/24 82A Princess Road, London, NW6 5QX Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Ana Jebens

HMOL/14485/24 2 Buxton Mansions, Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LL Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024
HMOL/14467/24 23 Lambert Walk, Wembley, HA9 7TR Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Kiritkumar Lallubhai Patel

HMOL/14533/24 11 Clement Close, London, NW6 7AL Selective  1 230/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Alan Richard Maurice Warren

HMOL/14535/24 17 Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DB Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Alexandra Maude-Roxby

HMOL/14536/24 788A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 3EL Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Tilesh Raichura

HMOL/14537/24 77E Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BP Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Sohail Sarbuland

HMOL/14538/24 3 GARDEN COURT, Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NY Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Umesh Raichada

HMOL/14539/24 Flat B, 527 High Road, Wembley, HA0 2DH Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr John McGowan

HMOL/14540/24 Flat 5, 308 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Jadva Devji Kabaria

HMOL/14541/24 11 Grittleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NX Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Murali Pujari

HMOL/14542/24 Flat A, 527 High Road, Wembley, HA0 2DH Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr John McGowan

HMOL/14543/24 Flat 1, 60 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4HA Selective  1 230/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Zak Heller

HMOL/14545/24 121B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6RB Selective  2 129/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Emeka Moneke

HMOL/14547/24 22A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PN Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Ryan Afshar

HMOL/14550/24 72B Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QT Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Valji Rabadia

HMOL/14551/24 Basement Flat, 104 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JN Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Kishor Popat

HMOL/14552/24 14 Laburnum Grove, London, NW9 8QT Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Sikander Rauf

HMOL/14558/24 128 Honeypot Lane, London, NW9 9QX Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Ajai Mundackal

HMOL/14559/24 1 The Drive, London, NW10 3UB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024
HMOL/14561/24 10D Aylestone Avenue, London, NW6 7AA Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Judith Agoston

HMOL/14562/24 10 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Dr Mihir Gudi

HMOL/14563/24 2 The Drive, London, NW10 3UB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024
HMOL/14566/24 29 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Mohamed Ansari

HMOL/14567/24 5 The Drive, London, NW10 3UB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024
HMOL/14568/24 4 Bramerton, 213-215 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YT Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Gillian Ann Khalil

HMOL/14569/24 6 The Drive, London, NW10 3UB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024
HMOL/14570/24 13 Cedarside Apartments, 3 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FT Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr James Tuckey

HMOL/14572/24 52 Newland Court, 81 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9LZ Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Binali Dikme

HMOL/14573/24 50 Pipers Green, London, NW9 8UH Selective  1 104/08/203002/09/2024 Mrs Manjulaben Khokhani

HMOL/14574/24 105 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LX Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Naresh Mittal

HMOL/14575/24 18 Newland Court, 81 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9LZ Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Binali Dikme

HMOL/14576/24 47C Pembroke Road, Wembley, HA9 7PD Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Balwant Singh Bhasin

HMOL/14577/24 47D Pembroke Road, Wembley, HA9 7PD Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs J.K. Bhasin

HMOL/14578/24 14B Hillside Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DY Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Thomas O'Mara

HMOL/14579/24 Flat 4, Solar House, 40 High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Haren Shah

HMOL/14580/24 15 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FP Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Saloni Negandhi

HMOL/14583/24 28 Leith Close, London, NW9 8DE Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Richard Tanner

HMOL/14489/24 Flat 15, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Daniel Greatglen Estates LtdAdler

HMOL/14490/24 Flat 14, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Daniel Greatglen Estates LtdAdler

HMOL/14491/24 4 Buxton Mansions, Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LL Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024
HMOL/14492/24 Flat 12, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Daniel Greatglen Estates LtdAdler

HMOL/14493/24 46 Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SB Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Bilesh Joshi

HMOL/14494/24 1001 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7DR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Vishal Sumarria

HMOL/14587/24 Flat 3, 10 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Kishor Popat

HMOL/14588/24 129 Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JG Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Joanna Sykes

HMOL/14434/24 Flat 4, Ocean House, 12 Dukes Way, Wembley, HA9 7FQ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Shamai Schleider

HMOL/14436/24 Flat 3 Freight Building, 10 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Menino Pereira

HMOL/14448/24 10A Leith Close, London, NW9 8DE Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Richard Tanner

HMOL/14449/24 Apartment 6, Zahra House, 866 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5BU Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Maryam Abdolhossin Mazraei

HMOL/14451/24 283 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HH Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Bhimji Vora

HMOL/14452/24 17 Hazelwood Court, 331 Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0AF Selective  1 230/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Sabah Ahmed

HMOL/14453/24 72 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BX Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr James O'Malley

HMOL/14456/24 1 Wigginton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EZ Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Ka Chiu Wong

HMOL/14457/24 95 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LX Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Marion Lett

HMOL/14458/24 52A Pember Road, London, NW10 5LU Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Edward Azouz

HMOL/14459/24 7 Jefferson Lodge, Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BL Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Lorraine Nugent

HMOL/14460/24 Flat 2, 45 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NJ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Michael Ioannou

HMOL/14461/24 Flat 4, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Daniel Greatglen Estates LtdAdler

HMOL/14462/24 Flat 11, 63 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Daniel Greatglen Estates LtdAdler

HMOL/14463/24 31 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BZ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Almas Adam

HMOL/14464/24 75 Joules House, 6 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QW Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Fredrick De Souza

HMOL/11158/24 40 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XA Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Shefali Shah

HMOL/13256/24 3 Coniston Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8SE Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Kish Bhudia

HMOL/13239/24 73 Gauntlett Court, Wembley, HA0 2PH Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Dilipkumar Shah

HMOL/13301/24 Flat 23, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Miss Angelie Naik

HMOL/13295/24 441A High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/14431/24 28B St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Dr Nigel Hargreaves

HMOL/14432/24 Flat 3, 45 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NJ Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Michael Ioannou

HMOL/14352/24 54 Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SE Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Purbai Varsani

HMOL/14354/24 2 Blandford Court, 4-6 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BP Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Miss Aude Gimlet

HMOL/14356/24 Ground Floor Flat, 129 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SD Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Peter Wheeler

HMOL/14372/24 54A Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SE Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Purbai Varsani

HMOL/14373/24 2A Tring Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DW Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Mohd Aamir

HMOL/14374/24 FLAT B, 307A High Road, London, NW10 2EN Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Maan Alyan

HMOL/14360/24 29C Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Joseph GLUCK

HMOL/14361/24 30 Larkway Close, London, NW9 0UE Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Karim Jaffer

HMOL/14363/24 31 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AH Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Maan Alyan

HMOL/14366/24 17B Berens Road, London, NW10 5DX Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/14367/24 651 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2HA Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Yeshwin Taeler

HMOL/14369/24 17C Berens Road, London, NW10 5DX Selective  2 230/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/14344/24 62 Girton Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9UD Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Karim Jaffer

HMOL/14345/24 14 Normans Close, London, NW10 0QL Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Jignesh Patel

HMOL/14346/24 89 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DE Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Mehul Vekaria

HMOL/14348/24 80 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NE Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Dr Samir Al-Ali

HMOL/14349/24 19 Ormesby Way, Harrow, HA3 9SE Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Paresh Halai

HMOL/14338/24 177A Edgware Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 6LP Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Bilge Kilich

HMOL/14339/24 274A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4LL Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/14340/24 Dale House, 1A Coverdale Road, London, NW2 4DB Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Beatrice Rodriguez

HMOL/14341/24 1 DONNINGTON MANSIONS, Donnington Road, London, NW10 3QP Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Carl Kisseih

HMOL/14324/24 398A High Road, London, NW10 2DY Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Pravin Bhudia

HMOL/14327/24 23 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QS Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Riqueche Premgi

HMOL/14331/24 182A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PA Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mustafa Kachwala

HMOL/14288/24 32A Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AJ Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Balwant Bhasin

HMOL/14289/24 90A Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3UD Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/14290/24 90B Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3UD Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/14291/24 20D Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Osama Alwakil

HMOL/14292/24 18 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7QW Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 ASDOW Ltd

HMOL/14293/24 56 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DL Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Trikamji Gorsia

HMOL/14398/24 16 Heber Road, London, NW2 6AA Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Yvonne Newgas

HMOL/14399/24 35 Aspen Drive, Wembley, HA0 2PW Selective  2 230/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Michael O'Connor

HMOL/14404/24 31A Strode Road, London, NW10 2NN Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr James Feeney

HMOL/14405/24 65 Bamford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NA Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Magan Maugi

HMOL/14406/24 36 Wilson Drive, Wembley, HA9 9TX Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Pujaben Patel

HMOL/14408/24 28B First Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QG Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Achal Parag Dave

HMOL/14409/24 44B St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UD Selective  1 230/09/202902/09/2024 Mr James Mills

HMOL/14419/24 32A Casselden Road, London, NW10 8QR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Rajesh Tankaria

HMOL/14420/24 Flat 43, Celeste House, 4 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1PX Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Lu Yu

HMOL/14421/24 33 Union Road, Wembley, HA0 4YG Selective  1 230/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Ishwameet Makhija

HMOL/14422/24 FIRST FLOOR FLAT, 52 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/14423/24 52 Pipers Green, London, NW9 8UH Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Thet Wai

HMOL/14424/24 19B Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Sanjay Bagoandas

HMOL/14413/24 264B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BT Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Peter Maguire

HMOL/14415/24 363A Church Lane, London, NW9 8JB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Elizabeth McDonagh

HMOL/14416/24 49 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LQ Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Harshadbhai Patel

HMOL/14417/24 49 Clayton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JT Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Harji Patel

HMOL/14319/24 72A Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LU Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Manjulaben Khokhani

HMOL/14320/24 37 Kenwood Court, Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 9AB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ali Kilich

HMOL/14394/24 First Floor Flat, 70 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TJ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Bhupesh Shah

HMOL/14389/24 83A Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JN Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Parbat Mardia

HMOL/14377/24 17D Berens Road, London, NW10 5DX Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 NVP Property Ltd

HMOL/14177/24 18 Dryburgh Gardens, London, NW9 9TS Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Miss Francesca Simmons

HMOL/14178/24 11A Goodson Road, London, NW10 9LR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Darwin Ramlal

HMOL/14281/24 9A Grand Parade, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9JS Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Kapil Somaiya

HMOL/14283/24 17 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  6 130/09/202902/09/2024 Dr Bharatkumar Joshi

HMOL/14295/24 56A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DL Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Trikamji Gorsia

HMOL/14296/24 2 WEMBLEY HILL COURT, Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8AF Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Adrian Wimbletin

HMOL/14297/24 3 WEMBLEY HILL COURT, Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8AF Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Adrian Wimbleton

HMOL/14298/24 5 WEMBLEY HILL COURT, Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8AF Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Adrian Wimbleton

HMOL/14299/24 6 Wembley Hill Court, 15 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8AF Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Adrian Wimbleton

HMOL/14301/24 33B St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4ED Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Leon Steinhaus

HMOL/14302/24 Flat 57, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  1 230/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Jian Cheng

HMOL/14305/24 14A OLD ST ANDREWS MANSIONS, Old Church Lane, London, NW9 8RUSelective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Judy Tasheira

HMOL/14307/24 1 The Close, Barnhill, Wembley, HA9 9BY Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/14308/24 33 Verney Street, London, NW10 0AY Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/14309/24 35 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JF Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Manisha Avhad

HMOL/14310/24 26 Lulworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TP Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Paul Rubenstein

HMOL/14311/24 204 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HJ Selective  1 230/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Manisha Avhad

HMOL/14316/24 29 Laurel Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XY Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Gerald Wolff

HMOL/14244/24 12 Elthorne Way, London, NW9 8BN Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Dipak Haribhai

HMOL/14245/24 16 Goldsmith Lane, London, NW9 9AH Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Sophia Bolhassan

HMOL/14246/24 74 Bamford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NB Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Hinesh Pindoria

HMOL/14247/24 23 Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/14248/24 63 Meadowbank Road, London, NW9 8LJ Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr & Mrs RL & KR Pindoria

HMOL/14249/24 64 Abbey Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LL Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Miss Christina Unwin

HMOL/14253/24 2 Century House, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RS Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Raghad Nemeh

HMOL/14257/24 112A Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Wojciech Fiedorczyk

HMOL/14259/24 1 CROYDEN COURT, Talbot Road, Wembley, HA0 4XA Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Indrajit Sharma

HMOL/14261/24 73 Purves Road, London, NW10 5TD Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Karsan Kerai

HMOL/14265/24 160 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1SH Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Jay Roland Marshall

HMOL/14267/24 80 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Samir Shah

HMOL/14268/24 1 Woodfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3NP Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Sunil Patel

HMOL/14271/24 11 Croxden Close, Edgware, HA8 5PS Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Jaywant Patel

HMOL/14272/24 45 Kathleen Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JH Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Irena Mcloughlin

HMOL/14273/24 Flat 6, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Kiffey Dalvi

HMOL/14274/24 18 Croxden Close, Edgware, HA8 5PS Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Jaywant Patel

HMOL/14275/24 88 Alexandra Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0QZ Selective  4 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Jagit Kaur Bhasin

HMOL/14276/24 10 Garnet Road, London, NW10 9HX Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Zerine Tata

HMOL/14277/24 50 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4DD Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Beatrice Rodriguez

HMOL/14182/24 9B Cavendish Road, Brondesbury, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Derek Lawrence

HMOL/14185/24 56B Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RG Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs  Kantagouri Patel

HMOL/14186/24 52B Redhill Drive, Edgware, HA8 5JN Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Kishore Kanbi

HMOL/14187/24 206 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Dr Shiranee Jeganathan

HMOL/14188/24 32A Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AY Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Neil Harding

HMOL/14189/24 32B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AY Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Neil Harding

HMOL/14191/24 34 Georgian Court, Wembley, HA9 6QG Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Manisha Avhad

HMOL/14192/24 90A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Sanjay Jayaswal

HMOL/14194/24 66 Aboyne Road, Neasden, London, NW10 0HA Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Hassaneen Al-Dojaili

HMOL/14195/24 203 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  6 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Anitha Devanarayanan

HMOL/14196/24 Flat 67, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Dr Vijayakumar Raghavakurup

HMOL/14198/24 14C Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Selective  1 230/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Margareta Kamla Handa

HMOL/14199/24 Flat 110, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/14200/24 103 Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HA Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Pierre Decote

HMOL/14201/24 44 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024
HMOL/14203/24 8 Eldon Court, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AX Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Sally Stevenson

HMOL/14206/24 105 Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SS Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Dr Harish Vekeria

HMOL/14207/24 41 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  4 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Shamit Shah

HMOL/14209/24 4 KINIAN COURT, Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SP Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Dr Harish Vekeria

HMOL/14211/24 272A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4LL Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/14212/24 64 ROSEDENE, Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7NU Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Marco Pernini

HMOL/14220/24 Flat 63, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Martine Olsen

HMOL/14222/24 19 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PP Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Sunil Jobanputra

HMOL/14224/24 66 Bush Grove, London, NW9 8QX Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Anish Dave

HMOL/14225/24 Flat 28, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024
HMOL/14226/24 22A Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Miss MARIA RAMOS

HMOL/14227/24 129 Dan Court, 5 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FX Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Elham Geranmayeh

HMOL/14230/24 92 Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SW Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Jagjiwan Rambhai Mistry

HMOL/14231/24 42 CAMPION COURT, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YN Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Mohammed Azhar  Chiragdin

HMOL/14232/24 3 Winslow Close, London, NW10 0NF Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Laxman Vekaria

HMOL/14237/24 77 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JL Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Manisha Avhad

HMOL/10597/24 57C Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/14175/24 702 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Chung-Yiu Lee

HMOL/10432/24 Flat 2, 65 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AJ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Justin Parker

HMOL/10515/24 109F Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DA Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024
HMOL/10518/24 58C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Jaqueline Goldenberg

HMOL/10527/24 89C St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Sheila Calenborne

HMOL/06930/15 17A Colin Road, London, NW10 2EE Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr A Dundenes LimitedMcGovern

HMOL/14172/24 20 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SH Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/14173/24 20 Sutherland Court, London, NW9 9HB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Farzana Mahmood

HMOL/14170/24 40C Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NH Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Richard Medus

HMOL/14141/24 93 Valley Drive, London, NW9 9NL Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Rajesh Jethwa

HMOL/14144/24 56A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SX Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs SC AM UH HH Patel

HMOL/14145/24 29 First Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QG Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Sivalingam Vaseekaran

HMOL/14147/24 193 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SB Mandatory  2 5 530/09/202902/09/2024 Azanon Ltd

HMOL/14150/24 43 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Paresh Shah

HMOL/14154/24 29B Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RD Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Ashish Joshi

HMOL/14162/24 Flat 43, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Yin Lo

HMOL/14163/24 52A Redhill Drive, Edgware, HA8 5JN Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Kishore Kanbi

HMOL/14168/24 36A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Niraj Patel

HMOL/14127/24 244 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6QL Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Saroj Jethva

HMOL/14129/24 23 Inman Road, London, NW10 9JU Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Shahram Shayesteh

HMOL/14130/24 5 Farrans Court, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Jitendra Gudka

HMOL/14080/24 130B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Pembridge Properties Ltd

HMOL/14081/24 130A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Pembridge Properties Ltd

HMOL/14136/24 4 WINDCOTT COURT, Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BX Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Shrida Shah

HMOL/14083/24 130C Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Pembridge Properties Ltd

HMOL/14084/24 141 Church Lane, London, NW9 8JX Mandatory  2 3 530/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Mavji Jesani

HMOL/14085/24 5B Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NG Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Patrick Byrne

HMOL/14094/24 115 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/14097/24 12A Sylvia Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6HR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Shazia Ahmed

HMOL/14098/24 12 Sylvia Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6HR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Shazia Ahmed

HMOL/14100/24 85A Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DA Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Nicholas Hall

HMOL/14101/24 94 Crest Road, London, NW2 7SL Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Gerard Ryan

HMOL/14103/24 3 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FP Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Sohail Amin

HMOL/14105/24 69 Dryburgh Gardens, London, NW9 9TY Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Bashir Bata

HMOL/14106/24 20 Essex Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9PD Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Shabir Ahmed Mohammed

HMOL/14108/24 Flat 20, 72 Craven Park, London, NW10 9AZ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Valeriya Yuskevych

HMOL/14109/24 39 Brookfield Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0UT Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Milan Shah

HMOL/14111/24 345B North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0HY Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Shabir Ahmed Mohammed

HMOL/14112/24 345A North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0HY Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Shabir Ahmed Mohammed

HMOL/14116/24 36 Sedgecombe Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0HN Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Sahil Shah

HMOL/14117/24 89 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TF Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Sangita Dusara

HMOL/14118/24 7 Waddeson Lodge, 53 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AH Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Jaima Soneji

HMOL/14119/24 Flat 4, 60 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AD Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/14124/24 Ground Floor Flat, 13 Elspeth Road, Wembley, HA0 2BW Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Balwant Bhasin

HMOL/06679/24 Flat 2, 28A Newlands Close, Wembley, HA0 2EZ Selective  1 230/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Mahendra Pindoria

HMOL/06633/24 1 West End Close, London, NW10 8LP Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Mahboob Hussain

HMOL/09608/24 Flat 32, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Andy Doron

HMOL/11631/24 75 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NU Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Curran Choudhry

HMOL/13961/24 Flat 7, 28 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7NA Selective  4 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Raja J Adil

HMOL/13962/24 29 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Selective  4 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Zahair Adil

HMOL/13963/24 FLAT 1, 29 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Selective  4 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Zahair Adil

HMOL/13964/24 Flat 2, 3 Dagmar Gardens, London, NW10 5RH Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Philip Newman

HMOL/13966/24 15 Kathleen Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JH Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Murali Pujari

HMOL/13967/24 Flat 6, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Moshe Elias

HMOL/13968/24 3 Park Gardens, London, NW9 0EN Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Hilary Browne

HMOL/13969/24 55B Bruce Road, London, NW10 8RE Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr John Fitzpatrick

HMOL/14023/24 Flat 2, 527-529 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0UL Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Pavillion Investments LLP

HMOL/14024/24 Flat 5, 527-529 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0UL Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Pavillion Investments LLP

HMOL/14025/24 Flat 4, 527-529 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0UL Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Pavillion  Investments LLP

HMOL/14026/24 Flat 1, 527-529 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0UL Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Pavillion Investments LLP

HMOL/14027/24 Flat 3, 527-529 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0UL Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Pavillion Investments LLP

HMOL/14039/24 Flat 4, 237A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 HWB Estates Limited

HMOL/14045/24 Flat 6, 237A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Andrew Harris

HMOL/14046/24 Flat 7, 237A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Andrew Harris

HMOL/14076/24 124C Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6SB Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Eugene Grusiner-Hicks

HMOL/14077/24 First Floor Flat, 11A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Lawrence Gould

HMOL/14043/24 Flat 5, 237A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Andrew Harris

HMOL/14029/24 Second Floor Flat, 94 Church Road, London, NW10 9QH Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Jevenor Ltd

HMOL/14036/24 Flat 2, 237A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 HWB Estates limited

HMOL/14037/24 Flat 3, 237A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 HWB Estates Limited

HMOL/14033/24 Flat 1, 237A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Andrew Harris

HMOL/13972/24 69 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Pravinchandra Patel

HMOL/13973/24 32A Doreen Avenue, London, NW9 7NX Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Anjana Chakraborty

HMOL/13951/24 83 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Dr Poo Sing Wong

HMOL/13952/24 71 Whitmore Gardens, London, NW10 5HE Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Miss Sindu Parathasangary

HMOL/11623/24 36 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LJ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Curran Choudhry

HMOL/13975/24 Flat 4, Nicholas Court, 56A Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BH Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Alon Shamir

HMOL/11583/24 810 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TD Selective  2 107/10/202902/09/2024 Mrs Winfred Potter

HMOL/06660/15 11A Colin Road, London, NW10 2EE Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/13680/24 23 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Spencer Lawrence

HMOL/13681/24 80 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DB Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Kirit Patel

HMOL/13682/24 93 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Rose Sugar

HMOL/13683/24 2 Butler Close, Edgware, HA8 5QQ Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Milan Gudka

HMOL/13684/24 184 Bilsby Lodge, Chalklands, Wembley, HA9 9DY Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Leah Schupper

HMOL/13705/24 Flat 3, 40 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Lol Keegan

HMOL/13707/24 Flat 3, 6 Bank Buildings, High Street, London, NW10 4LT Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ganesh (Rajan) Jeyabavan

HMOL/13708/24 Flat 18, Marquess House, 7 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GZ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024
HMOL/13709/24 802 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Ashwina  Popat

HMOL/13712/24 49 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Rose Sugar

HMOL/13697/24 60A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EL Additional  2 4 530/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Naynaben Umeria

HMOL/13699/24 5 Crown Green Mews, Pellatt Road, Wembley, HA9 8FB Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Achal Shah

HMOL/13701/24 137 Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5HQ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Zaibunnissa Siddique

HMOL/13794/24 64 College Road, Wembley, HA9 8RJ Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Subramaniyam Nesarasa

HMOL/13795/24 143 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BS Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Devji Patel

HMOL/13774/24 5A CARLTON PARADE, Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NE Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Christopher Nixon

HMOL/13775/24 147A Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SD Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Peter Wheeler

HMOL/13778/24 1A Carlton Parade, Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NE Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Christopher Nixon

HMOL/13786/24 5A Northview Crescent, Neasden, London, NW10 1RD Additional  2 3 530/09/202902/09/2024 Jose German Delgado Montalvo

HMOL/13787/24 First and Second Floor Maisonette, 135 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SD Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Peter Wheeler

HMOL/13789/24 70 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QP Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Ramu Hirani

HMOL/13780/24 First Floor Flat, 2A Heather Park Parade, Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SLSelective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Ashok Parekh

HMOL/13781/24 Second Floor Flat, 2A Heather Park Parade, Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SLSelective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Ashok Parekh

HMOL/13782/24 253B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HH Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Stephen Hannon

HMOL/13783/24 25 Magnolia Court, Harrow, HA3 9UB Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Tarla Doshi

HMOL/13784/24 80 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1JA Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Rasha Hassan

HMOL/13810/24 Flat 119, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13813/24 Flat 121, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13815/24 Flat 122, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13817/24 Flat 123, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13818/24 Flat 124, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13819/24 Flat 125, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13820/24 Flat 126, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13768/24 41 CAMPION COURT, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YN Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Pauline Lewis

HMOL/13763/24 Flat 8, 6 Bank Buildings, High Street, London, NW10 4LT Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ganesh (Rajan Jeyabavan

HMOL/13759/24 Flat 4, 21 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024  Pauline Lewis

HMOL/13753/24 Flat 118, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13754/24 Flat 51, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Moshe Elias

HMOL/13748/24 Flat 116, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13750/24 Flat 117, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13745/24 Flat 115, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13746/24 51 Chichester Road, London, NW6 5QW Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Anna Lowndes

HMOL/13737/24 Flat 112, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13738/24 Flat 113, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13740/24 Flat 114, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13741/24 Flat 15, Bentley Court, 19-25 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JXSelective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Lewis Trevellyan

HMOL/13733/24 Flat 111, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13722/24 Flat 109, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13731/24 7B, Cricklewood Broadway, Cricklewood, London, NW2 3JX Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Aarti Patel-Manoj

HMOL/13715/24 7 Frontenac, Donnington Road, London, NW10 3RA Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Hassan Jin

HMOL/13718/24 Flat 1, 3 Dagmar Gardens, London, NW10 5RH Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Rennella Limited

HMOL/13674/24 11 Crediton Heights, 20 Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3EQ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Sohail Sarbuland

HMOL/13825/24 Flat 128, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13804/24 Flat 5,  21  Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Pauline Lewis

HMOL/13823/24 Flat 127, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FG Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13833/24 185B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Selective  230/09/202902/09/2024 Mr David Baird

HMOL/12615/24 66 Sunnymead Road, London, NW9 8BX Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Alex Litvin

HMOL/12080/24 8 Cleveland Mansions, 44-46 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SYSelective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Kazuko Buccheri

HMOL/12093/24 119C Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Reza Zoje

HMOL/12094/24 Flat 240, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GQ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Abir Rahmou

HMOL/12088/24 Flat 79, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Rui Zhu

HMOL/01495/23 50 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PN Mandatory  3 6 1230/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Brendan Networked Housing LtdRyan

HMOL/14789/24 39A Cricklewood Broadway, Cricklewood, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/14697/24 25B Inman Road, London, NW10 9JU Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/14699/24 45A Blackbird Hill, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8RS Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/14760/24 Flat 1, 39 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/14705/24 45B Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8RS Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/14708/24 Flat 1, 201 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HY Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Amir  Shyam

HMOL/14711/24 Flat 2, 201 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HY Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/14716/24 Flat 4, 201 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HY Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/14718/24 78A Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  2 107/10/202902/09/2024 Mr Sunil Gupta

HMOL/13527/24 126B Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9AJ Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Ash Kanani

HMOL/13549/24 Flat 201, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13536/24 Flat 73, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Ian McCulloch

HMOL/13547/24 Flat 200, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13532/24 14 Donnington Road, London, NW10 3QN Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Christopher Kamaris

HMOL/13445/24 99 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BE Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Harshadbhai Patel

HMOL/13555/24 Flat 205, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13557/24 Flat 206, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024
HMOL/13558/24 13A Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TP Selective  1 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Haiwei Liu

HMOL/13553/24 Flat 204, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13551/24 Flat 202, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13564/24 Flat 211, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13565/24 Flat 212, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13566/24 20 Orchid Court, 130 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NJ Selective  3 230/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Varsha Varma

HMOL/13567/24 Flat 213, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13569/24 Flat 214, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13570/24 Flat 215, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13572/24 Flat 216, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13575/24 Flat 217, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13577/24 Flat 218, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13560/24 Flat 208, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13561/24 Flat 209, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13588/24 Flat 220, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13589/24 Flat 222, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13586/24 7 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8RY Selective  3 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mrs Archana  Mervana

HMOL/13581/24 Flat 219, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13632/24 Flat 231, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13633/24 Flat 232, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13629/24 Flat 230, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13625/24 Flat 227, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13626/24 Flat 228, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13627/24 Flat 229, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13620/24 Flat 224, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13622/24 Flat 225, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13623/24 Flat 226, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13616/24 55A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NJ Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Ms Tamsin Waley-Cohen

HMOL/13598/24 Flat 223, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7FN Selective  130/09/202902/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13645/24 59 Beechcroft Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8ER Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Ali Mohammed Ali

HMOL/02890/24 6A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  2 106/05/202902/09/2024 Mr Aashish Vishnoi

HMOL/10929/24 31 Waltham Avenue, London, NW9 9SH Selective  2 130/09/202902/09/2024 Mr Rajesh Kunvarji

HMOL/14784/24 Flat 3, 39 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 130/09/202903/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/14770/24 FLAT 2, 39 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 130/09/202903/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/14797/24 Flat 2, 109 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SE Selective  1 107/10/202903/09/2024 Mrs Hetal Shah

HMOL/14802/24 Flat 3, 109 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SE Selective  1 107/10/202903/09/2024 Mrs Hetal Shah

HMOL/14818/24 3 Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  1 207/10/202904/09/2024 John Alexander ENNIS

HMOL/14807/24 Flat 1, 39 Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SH Selective  1 107/10/202904/09/2024 Mrs Varsha Shah

HMOL/14808/24 Flat 2, 39 Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SH Selective  1 107/10/202904/09/2024 Mrs Varsha Shah

HMOL/14809/24 Flat 3, 39 Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SH Selective  1 107/10/202904/09/2024 Mrs Varsha Shah

HMOL/14897/24 41A Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  1 107/10/202904/09/2024 Mr Anthony  Lieu

HMOL/14910/24 100 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TS Selective  2 107/10/202904/09/2024 Mrs Premini Jeyaseelan

HMOL/14911/24 126 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 107/10/202904/09/2024 Mrs Virginia Davis

HMOL/14912/24 1080B Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  1 107/10/202904/09/2024 Mr Nigel Mcloughlin

HMOL/14913/24 43 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QP Selective  1 107/10/202904/09/2024 Bhupesh Shah

HMOL/14914/24 212 De Havilland Road, Edgware, HA8 5QD Selective  1 107/10/202904/09/2024 Ms Sheetal Patel

HMOL/14969/24 40 Homefield Road, Wembley, HA0 2NJ Selective  2 107/10/202905/09/2024 Aiden Brady

HMOL/14976/24 26 St Andrews Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2QD Selective  2 103/10/202905/09/2024 Aiden Brady

HMOL/14985/24 19 Ennerdale Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8QY Selective  1 107/10/202905/09/2024 Miss Dipita Moorjani

HMOL/14992/24 139 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0DA Selective  1 107/10/202905/09/2024 Mr Narinder Mattoo

HMOL/14995/24 106 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6PN Selective  2 107/10/202905/09/2024 Mrs Rakhi Santos

HMOL/15003/24 12 Magnolia Court, Harrow, HA3 9UB Selective  1 107/10/202905/09/2024 Rajendra  Bhudia

HMOL/15103/24 30C Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JD Selective  2 107/10/202905/09/2024 Mr Angelo Milioto

HMOL/15105/24 30D Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JD Selective  2 107/10/202905/09/2024 Mr Angelo Milioto

HMOL/15094/24 12 Leith Close, London, NW9 8DE Selective  1 107/10/202905/09/2024 Miss Michelle Murphy

HMOL/15097/24 7 GREENS COURT, East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PU Selective  1 107/10/202905/09/2024 Dilipkumar Mulchand Solanki

HMOL/15100/24 30A Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JD Selective  2 107/10/202905/09/2024 Mr Angelo Milioto

HMOL/15101/24 30B Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JD Selective  2 107/10/202905/09/2024 Mr Angelo Milioto

HMOL/15206/24 2 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  3 107/10/202906/09/2024 Mr Manish  Mandalia

HMOL/15181/24 31 Limesdale Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5JD Selective  1 107/10/202906/09/2024 Mrs Bharti Vekaria

HMOL/15180/24 11 Priory Park Road, Wembley, HA0 2RY Selective  2 107/10/202906/09/2024 Mr Karankumar Patel

HMOL/04554/24 Flat 65, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 104/10/202906/09/2024 Mr David  Clauss

HMOL/04423/24 45C Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  2 104/10/202906/09/2024 Mr Jason Kapadia

HMOL/15226/24 46 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DF Selective  1 107/10/202906/09/2024 Dr Ahmed Ali

HMOL/15222/24 15 Mountaire Court, Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0QA Selective  3 107/10/202906/09/2024 Mrs Bina Doshi

HMOL/15224/24 52 Amery Road, Harrow, HA1 3UQ Selective  3 107/10/202906/09/2024 Mr Pratheep Kumar Manazhi

HMOL/15241/24 33 Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AY Selective  2 107/10/202906/09/2024 Mr Brendan Lally

HMOL/15245/24 313 Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0AG Selective  2 107/10/202906/09/2024 Mr James McGovern

HMOL/15254/24 59B Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BG Selective  1 107/10/202906/09/2024 Mr Mark Weber

HMOL/15258/24 19 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8JL Selective  3 107/10/202906/09/2024 Mr Waqas Ahmed

HMOL/15220/24 115 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UN Selective  2 107/10/202906/09/2024 Ms Sana Shafi

HMOL/15256/24 404 Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0BT Selective  1 107/10/202907/09/2024 Mr Waqas Ahmed

HMOL/15262/24 78A Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Selective  1 107/10/202907/09/2024 Mr Mahul Patel

HMOL/15274/24 42, ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6BWSelective  1 107/10/202907/09/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/15282/24 Flat 16, Graham Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FG Selective  1 107/10/202907/09/2024 Paul HEALE

HMOL/15283/24 26 Chestnut Grove, Wembley, HA0 2LX Selective  2 107/10/202907/09/2024 Mr Romil Patel

HMOL/15264/24 78B Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Selective  1 107/10/202907/09/2024 Mr Mahul Patel

HMOL/15265/24 Ground Floor Rear, 78C Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Selective  1 107/10/202907/09/2024 Mr Mahul Patel

HMOL/15267/24 119A Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SL Selective  1 107/10/202907/09/2024 Mrs Banoo Slatter

HMOL/15270/24 220 Bilsby Lodge, Chalklands, Wembley, HA9 9DY Selective  1 107/10/202907/09/2024 Ms Maureen Anthony

HMOL/15271/24 22A Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8JP Selective  1 107/10/202907/09/2024 Mr James Zetschock

HMOL/15277/24 Flat 17, Woodcroft Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0DW Selective  1 107/10/202907/09/2024 Adrian Patrick FINNERAN

HMOL/15321/24 2 TWYFORD COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XJ Selective  1 107/10/202907/09/2024 Miss Yunya Wang

HMOL/15359/24 8 Dollis Heights, 161-163 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HR Selective  1 107/10/202907/09/2024 Mr Radi Siha

HMOL/15365/24 22 Newton Road, Wembley, HA0 4EU Selective  2 107/10/202908/09/2024 Mr Mahendra Patel

HMOL/15370/24 4 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BZ Selective  2 107/10/202908/09/2024 Mrs Jamila Sheikh

HMOL/15380/24 13 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DY Selective  2 207/10/202908/09/2024 Mr Paul Sodaro

HMOL/15381/24 231A High Road, London, NW10 2RY Selective  1 107/10/202908/09/2024 Mr Prem Kumar Goyal

HMOL/15382/24 196A Church Road, London, NW10 9NP Selective  3 107/10/202908/09/2024 Mr Ben Kpogho

HMOL/15383/24 154A Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JR Selective  4 207/10/202908/09/2024 Mr Harshad Patel

HMOL/15286/24 Flat 44, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  1 107/10/202908/09/2024 Dr Dunia Alnaemi

HMOL/15288/24 Flat 2, 3 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EB Selective  1 107/10/202908/09/2024 Binyomin Horovitz

HMOL/15292/24 Flat 4, 3 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EB Selective  1 107/10/202908/09/2024 Binyomin Horovitz

HMOL/15293/24 Flat 5, 3 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EB Selective  1 107/10/202908/09/2024 Binyomin Horovitz

HMOL/15294/24 Flat 6, 3 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EB Selective  1 107/10/202908/09/2024 Binyomin Horovitz

HMOL/15297/24 Flat 8, 3 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EB Selective  1 107/10/202908/09/2024 Binyomin Horovitz

HMOL/15290/24 Flat 3, 3 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EB Selective  1 107/10/202908/09/2024 Binyomin Horovitz

HMOL/15455/24 FLAT 4, 70 Dyne Road, London, NW6 7DS Selective  1 107/10/202908/09/2024 Mr Paul Priestley

HMOL/15431/24 11D Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UZ Selective  1 107/10/202908/09/2024 Mr Jobanbir Singh

HMOL/15495/24 36B Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DE Selective  1 107/10/202908/09/2024 Ms Deborah Daniel

HMOL/15486/24 Ground Floor Front, 78 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Mahul Patel

HMOL/15488/24 Flat 17, Aldenham House, 78 Grove Park, London, NW9 0DD Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Amit Chaudhary

HMOL/15491/24 46A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DL Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/15500/24 Flat 13, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024
HMOL/15516/24 138 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AT Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Adrienne Matthews

HMOL/15517/24 110 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LT Selective  2 207/10/202909/09/2024 Moayed Al-shakarchi

HMOL/15519/24 47 Burgess Avenue, London, NW9 8TX Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Yaser Al-shakarchi

HMOL/15527/24 9 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PP Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 HARI PATEL

HMOL/15523/24 54 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Reza Rahnama

HMOL/14243/24 200 Brentfield Road, London, NW10 8JN Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Bernadette Mary Mcgovern

HMOL/14279/24 119 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DE Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Kirit Patel

HMOL/14284/24 51 Gresham Road, London, NW10 9DA Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Kirit Patel

HMOL/14285/24 Flat 78, Cosgrove House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1RQ Selective  13 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Amir Salar Morowati

HMOL/14378/24 99 Gauntlett Court, Wembley, HA0 2PH Selective  4 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Piotr Jarocki

HMOL/14379/24 16 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NG Selective  4 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Bina Doshi

HMOL/14383/24 299A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6BD Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Kanwar V.S Sandhar

HMOL/14384/24 280 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8XY Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Dr Nikhat Siddiqi

HMOL/14386/24 30A Kenmere Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1TE Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Thomas Ryan

HMOL/14388/24 76 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TR Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Shah Ali

HMOL/14391/24 56 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  9 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Sairose Pabani

HMOL/14392/24 47A Pembroke Road, Wembley, HA9 7PD Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Balwant Singh Bhasin

HMOL/14395/24 9 Gore Court, Fryent Way, London, NW9 9SN Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Imran Zebkhan

HMOL/14396/24 Flat 21, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  5 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Richard Kong

HMOL/14370/24 62 Grosvenor Crescent, London, NW9 9DA Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Maysa Obaydi

HMOL/14371/24 3 NEWLAND COURT, 81 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9LZ Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Urszula Jarocki

HMOL/14375/24 6 Ledway Drive, Wembley, HA9 9TQ Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Piotr Jarocki

HMOL/14376/24 4 WAVERLEY COURT, Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YE Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Hayley Coleman-Crook

HMOL/14358/24 Flat 22, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Hassan Ali

HMOL/04399/24 23 Pettsgrove Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AF Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Neer Mehta

HMOL/14138/24 131A Denzil Road, London, NW10 2XB Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Noorallah Aubi

HMOL/14140/24 11 Wykeham Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RY Selective  2 128/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Ka Yim

HMOL/14131/24 Flat 7, Aston Court, 27 Aylestone Avenue, London, NW6 7AE Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Dr Shreya Bali

HMOL/14133/24 8 Carrington Lodge, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8JX Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Linda Linda Bogod

HMOL/14174/24 35 Esmond Road, London, NW6 7HF Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Ylva Cavalli-Bjorkman

HMOL/09845/24 64 RUTLAND PARK MANSIONS, Rutland Park, London, NW2 4RD Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Osman Mahmud

HMOL/13956/24 586 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7PY Mandatory  3 7 1407/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Martin Mcguane

HMOL/13974/24 14 Glenwood Grove, London, NW9 8HJ Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Bharat Bhuva

HMOL/13982/24 Flat 23, George House, Albert Road, London, NW6 5BR Selective  10 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Matthew Andrews

HMOL/13970/24 12 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NG Selective  4 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Bipinchandra Patel

HMOL/01366/19 64 Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5HY Mandatory  2 3 607/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Imran Marble Sales & LettingsKhan

HMOL/04568/24 118A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JP Selective  1 2 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Stephen Cole

HMOL/01701/15 4 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TU Selective  1 101/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/01702/15 4A Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TU Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr S Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/14639/24 Flat 12, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Raymond Lau

HMOL/14640/24 125 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RL Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Bhavin Halai

HMOL/14641/24 8B, KINGS PARADE, Okehampton Road, Willesden, London, NW10 3EDSelective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Mark Metelmann

HMOL/14642/24 32A Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DS Selective  1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Ratilal Hirani

HMOL/14643/24 74 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SG Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Hinesh Pindoria

HMOL/14647/24 32B Casselden Road, London, NW10 8QR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Raj Tankaria

HMOL/14650/24 22 Woodfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3NR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Kalpesh Patel

HMOL/14651/24 32 Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PR Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Catherine Moore

HMOL/14653/24 11C Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QP Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Athena Michaelides

HMOL/14655/24 Flat 12, Claridge House, 91 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5TN Selective  1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Stuart Jeffrey

HMOL/14656/24 Flat 15, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024
HMOL/14661/24 Flat 2, Quantic House, 135 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RJ Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Stanley Johnson

HMOL/14662/24 67A St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4ED Selective  1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Victoria Gaye

HMOL/14663/24 40 Gladstone Court, Anson Road, London, NW2 4LA Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Michael Greene

HMOL/14665/24 24 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  12 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Divya Chhibber

HMOL/14608/24 Flat 9, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Greatglen Estates LtdAdler

HMOL/14606/24 Flat 10, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Greatglen Estates LtdAdler

HMOL/14604/24 Flat 21, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/14593/24 199 Church Road, London, NW10 9EJ Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Dr Amir Bloomsbury Property Services LTDShyam

HMOL/14601/24 Flat 18, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Greatglen Estates LtdAdler

HMOL/14602/24 Flat 20, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Greatglen Estates LtdAdler

HMOL/14667/24 25D Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8HY Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Nimesh Patel

HMOL/14669/24 Flat 30, Bree Court, 46 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AU Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Hussain Ali

HMOL/14672/24 11 Christchurch Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DU Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Sellathuria Ganeshalingam

HMOL/14691/24 94A London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Balbir Padda

HMOL/14676/24 Flat 7, Vishnu Court, May Lane, Harrow, HA3 9DG Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Bharat Kerai

HMOL/14678/24 70 Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DG Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Samuel Kershaw

HMOL/14679/24 10 CORONET MANSIONS, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4AZ Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Kalpesh Lakha

HMOL/14680/24 35 CAMPION COURT, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YN Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Yvonne Fletcher

HMOL/14681/24 51 Tudor Court North, Wembley, HA9 6SF Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Kuntesh Mehta

HMOL/14684/24 7, VIEWFIELD CLOSE, Woodcock Hill, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0PP Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Tajinder Dhaliwal

HMOL/14685/24 91 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/14621/24 Flat 13, 63 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Greatglen Estates LtdAdler

HMOL/14622/24 Flat 7, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/14623/24 Flat 5, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Greatglen Estates LtdAdler

HMOL/14624/24 Flat 12, 63 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Greatglen Estates LtdAdler

HMOL/14619/24 Flat 8, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Greatglen Estates Ltd Adler

HMOL/14589/24 28 Larkway Close, London, NW9 0UE Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Dr Amir Bloomsbury Property Services LTDShyam

HMOL/14590/24 11 Lancelot Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2BA Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Kiritkumar Lallubahi Patel

HMOL/14584/24 28 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0TY Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Angela Carroll

HMOL/14586/24 76 Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SW Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Chirag Doctor

HMOL/14581/24 5 KINGTHORPE TERRACE, Brentfield Road, London, NW10 8JJ Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Tiffany Berg

HMOL/14582/24 56 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Ronak Thakrar

HMOL/05752/24 3A Neeld Parade, Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 6QU Selective  1 124/06/202909/09/2024 Mr Rahul Malde

HMOL/15006/24 37 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BW Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Eoin MCGINLEY NEW CO 3 LTDMcGinley

HMOL/15000/24 58A Furness Road, London, NW10 5UE Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Ovace Modaber

HMOL/15016/24 6A Northcote Road, London, NW10 9LJ Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Sathan Sathyivadivelu

HMOL/15019/24 31 Glendale Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8PR Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Adrian Sangiah

HMOL/15023/24 53A Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BJ Selective  1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Nicholas Hoffelner

HMOL/14993/24 24 Castleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7QL Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Loukia Georgiou

HMOL/14987/24 Flat 26, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Gunes Ozan Yurt

HMOL/14988/24 103 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0TG Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Suryakant Parbat Ramji Patel

HMOL/14981/24 147 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SD Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Peter Wheeler

HMOL/14983/24 3 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QN Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Prameshkumar Patel

HMOL/14984/24 9 Clarence Road, London, NW6 7TG Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr William Collins

HMOL/14966/24 22 The Fairway, Wembley, HA0 3LJ Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Dr Shamini Packianathan

HMOL/14968/24 94A Craven Park, London, NW10 8QE Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Maria Antonietta Bastianelli

HMOL/14962/24 8 CORONET MANSIONS, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4AZ Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Kalpesh Lakha

HMOL/14963/24 12A College Road, London, NW10 5EN Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/13327/24 Flat 55, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  107/10/202909/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/13325/24 Flat 53, Uncle Apartments, 3 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RH Selective  107/10/202909/09/2024 IV One LP acting by its general partner IV One (GP) LLP

HMOL/15025/24 55 Nettleden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DR Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Rajul Sonigara

HMOL/15028/24 13 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JF Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Roshan Sothinathan

HMOL/15030/24 21C Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AJ Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Aron Steinberg

HMOL/15038/24 Flat 1, 161 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PE Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Davinder Dhir

HMOL/15040/24 51B Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SA Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Emma Youngs

HMOL/15041/24 Flat 2, 161 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PE Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Davindner Dhir

HMOL/15042/24 Flat 4, 161 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PE Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Davinder Dhir

HMOL/15043/24 65 Belvedere Way, Harrow, HA3 9XQ Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Dmitriy Shlyuger

HMOL/14991/24 1 Amery Gardens, London, NW10 3AH Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Chris Soteriou

HMOL/15182/24 96C Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JL Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Chesterhill Investments

HMOL/15183/24 15 Katrine Court, Shobroke Close, London, NW2 6YU Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Jerome Sahabandu

HMOL/15184/24 Flat 1, 99 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Chesterhill Investments

HMOL/15185/24 9 Kestrel Close, London, NW10 8TL Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Purvi Patel

HMOL/15187/24 75 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Reshma Gandhi

HMOL/15207/24 6 CRAVEN MANSIONS, Craven Park, London, NW10 8QG Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/15208/24 132 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4HG Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Kularatnam Pararasalingam

HMOL/15209/24 4 CRAVEN MANSIONS, Craven Park, London, NW10 8QG Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/15210/24 Flat 1, 13B Stanley Gardens, London, NW2 4QH Selective  4 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/15214/24 6 Luma Apartments, Central Way, London, NW10 7FN Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Ahmed Ameer

HMOL/15215/24 3 CRAVEN MANSIONS, Craven Park, London, NW10 8QG Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/15216/24 22 Lindsay Drive, Harrow, HA3 0TD Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Mukesh Dadia

HMOL/15104/24 Flat 5, 39 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UY Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Maria Antonietta Bastianelli

HMOL/15091/24 60E Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Roundtree Real Estate

HMOL/15169/24 118B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JP Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Chesterhill Investments

HMOL/15173/24 44 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7QW Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Nigel Amaratunga

HMOL/15174/24 Flat 62, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 123/12/202909/09/2024 Ms Shuying Xie

HMOL/15175/24 Flat 1, Nexus Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5AT Selective  1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Anacleto Maccio

HMOL/15176/24 Flat Ground Floor, 15 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5QR Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Lina Orhiunu

HMOL/15189/24 Flat 9, Sherrans House, 70 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FE Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Ifeanyi Emma Anizoba

HMOL/15190/24 8 SHELLEY COURT, Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BA Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Shailesh Sedani

HMOL/15191/24 25 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DX Additional  2 2 507/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Fraz Shahzad

HMOL/15192/24 42 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Elizabeth Bourn

HMOL/15195/24 6A Court Parade, East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3HY Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mailesh Popat

HMOL/15196/24 13 ETON COURT, Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BB Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Sneh Shah

HMOL/15198/24 76D Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UL Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Marjory McKenzie

HMOL/15200/24 28A Berkhamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DT Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Rajesh Manji

HMOL/15201/24 140 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  1 1 407/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Dipak Hirani

HMOL/15202/24 14 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SF Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Kularatnam Pararasalingam

HMOL/15203/24 Flat 6, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Siew-Eng Lim

HMOL/15205/24 90 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LJ Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Hira Shah

HMOL/15102/24 71B Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JG Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs  Maria Antonietta Bastianelli

HMOL/15098/24 20 Gloucester Close, London, NW10 8EG Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Leiby Leibowitz

HMOL/15095/24 59B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Grant Argent

HMOL/15064/24 52 Creswell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  4 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Dipak Hirani

HMOL/15065/24 2A Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Lalji Varsani

HMOL/15152/24 36 BARRETT HOUSE, Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QG Mandatory  1 5 507/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Micheal Reape

HMOL/15158/24 61A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Grant Argent

HMOL/15160/24 67 Church Lane, London, NW9 8ED Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Martin Hetherton

HMOL/15161/24 93 Birchen Grove, London, NW9 8SE Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Marsh London Ltd

HMOL/15162/24 17 Manor Lodge, 223 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RJ Selective  1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Fatma Swehli

HMOL/15163/24 301 Vekaria Court, 42 Alric Avenue, London, NW10 8RA Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/15165/24 46D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Ka Tim Wong

HMOL/15166/24 First Floor Flat, 15 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5QR Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Lina Orhiunu

HMOL/15047/24 Flat 5, 161 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PE Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Davinder Dhir

HMOL/15049/24 195A Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Lalji Varsani

HMOL/15051/24 41 Rainham Road, London, NW10 5DL Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Richard Alexander Southworth

HMOL/15052/24 195C Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Lalji Varsani

HMOL/15053/24 57A Westbury Road, Wembley, HA0 4JY Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Sandeep Mallick

HMOL/15057/24 Flat 6, 161 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PE Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Davinder Dhir

HMOL/15060/24 22 CLIFFORD COURT, Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Sara Hamdoun

HMOL/15061/24 52 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9DB Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Dharmendra Madhok

HMOL/15070/24 Flat 10, 63 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/15072/24 24B Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LH Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Lalji Varsani

HMOL/15073/24 Flat 7, 63 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/15075/24 2 Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Lalji Varsani

HMOL/15076/24 21 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Abdul Majid Mohamed HajiAdam

HMOL/15077/24 Flat 6, 63 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/15078/24 45 Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9HN Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Dharmendra Madhok

HMOL/15079/24 Flat 5, 63 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/15081/24 Flat 4, 63 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/15082/24 195B Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 KRM Homes Ltd

HMOL/15083/24 Flat 3, 63 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/15086/24 Flat 2, 63 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/15089/24 Flat 4, 402 High Road, London, NW10 2DT Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/15106/24 Flat 10, Redwood Court, 54 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BH Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Maria Antonietta Bastianell

HMOL/15107/24 25 Hawthorn Road, London, NW10 2LR Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Maria Antonietta Bastianelli

HMOL/15108/24 25A Essex Road, London, NW10 9PG Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/15109/24 44 Holden Avenue, London, NW9 8HR Mandatory  2 4 507/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Ali Jaafar

HMOL/15110/24 48 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Tracy Lewis

HMOL/15111/24 213A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HS Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 David Bullock

HMOL/15112/24 41B Inman Road, London, NW10 9JU Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/15114/24 178 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/15115/24 93A Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DD Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Mark Edward Sturman

HMOL/15116/24 199A Church Road, London, NW10 9EJ Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/15117/24 73B Burrows Road, London, NW10 5SJ Additional  2 3 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Chloe Brown

HMOL/15118/24 52 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9QZ Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Sonal Quraishy

HMOL/15119/24 2A Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LP Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/15121/24 16 Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EA Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Bippen Patel

HMOL/15124/24 259A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 8UG Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/15125/24 120B Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QU Additional  2 3 507/10/202909/09/2024 Shard Assets Ltd

HMOL/15126/24 13 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/15127/24 6 Aspen Drive, Wembley, HA0 2PW Additional  2 2 407/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/15128/24 62B Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Selective  2 207/10/202909/09/2024 Chesterhill Investments Ltd

HMOL/15129/24 80 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NY Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Iqbal Bhamani

HMOL/15130/24 62A Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Chesterhill Investments Ltd

HMOL/15131/24 Flat 1, 67 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BP Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Goodkind Estates Ltd

HMOL/15132/24 136A High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/15133/24 23A Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LL Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Stefano Boggia

HMOL/15134/24 1 CRAVEN MANSIONS, Craven Park, London, NW10 8QG Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/15135/24 13C Stanley Gardens, London, NW2 4QH Selective  4 105/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/15136/24 31 Dorman Walk, London, NW10 0PF Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Gerta Gosa

HMOL/15137/24 10 WINDERMERE COURT, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SN Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Bhupendra Shah

HMOL/15138/24 12 GLENMORE PARADE, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4PJ Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ajay Parmar

HMOL/15139/24 71 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TF Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Aftab Dadd

HMOL/15179/24 8C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Sophie Berger

HMOL/06208/19 65 Furness Road, London, NW10 5UJ Mandatory  3 5 1007/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Greg Parris

HMOL/04646/19 Ground Floor Flat, 28A - C Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DA Mandatory  7 7 1407/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Imran Marble Sales & LettingsKhan

HMOL/15432/24 13 Keslake Mansions, Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RU Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/15433/24 11 Keslake Mansions, Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RU Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/15406/24 34 MAPESBURY COURT, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PU Selective  1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Simon Darby

HMOL/15429/24 Flat 2, 31 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Adam Kulik

HMOL/15430/24 17B Dundonald Road, London, NW10 3HP Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr David Howe

HMOL/15396/24 13A St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7HU Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Jamila Sheikh

HMOL/15404/24 9 Avon Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PD Selective  5 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Geetha Somasekaram

HMOL/15408/24 112 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 The Shah Partnership

HMOL/15409/24 75A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Selective  4 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Filippa Milioto

HMOL/15410/24 75B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Selective  4 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Filippa Milioto

HMOL/15411/24 5 Woodlands Court, 67 Wrentham Avenue, London, NW10 3HF Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/15412/24 2A Kings Road, London, NW10 2BL Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Denise Jones

HMOL/15413/24 71 Clayton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JT Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Bhanbai Hirani

HMOL/15414/24 141 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9QS Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Vijaykumar Kantilal Parmar

HMOL/15415/24 47 Langton Road, London, NW2 6QF Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Manouchehr Khalili-zadeh

HMOL/15416/24 10 Leith Close, London, NW9 8DE Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Michael Foy

HMOL/15417/24 10 Cross Way, London, NW10 3RF Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Chia-Mei Tan

HMOL/15418/24 14C Sylvester Road, Wembley, HA0 3AG Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Vasanti Pithia

HMOL/15419/24 Flat 1, 570A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2AA Selective  4 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/15420/24 10 Langton Road, London, NW2 6QA Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Soo Sher

HMOL/15421/24 8A KINGS PARADE, Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3ED Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Peter McNally

HMOL/15422/24 Flat 2, 570A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2AA Selective  6 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/15423/24 Flat 4, 31 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Adam Kulik

HMOL/15424/24 32 Westbury Road, Wembley, HA0 4JY Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Subramaniam Sathyivadivelu

HMOL/15425/24 Flat 3, 31 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Adam Kulik

HMOL/15426/24 98D Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RX Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Soo Sher

HMOL/15427/24 6 Park Gardens, London, NW9 0ES Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Veetal Kerai

HMOL/15456/24 Flat 8, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Alice Yee Wah Lee

HMOL/15449/24 Flat 107, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Aisha Nanneh

HMOL/15446/24 41 West Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RN Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Omar Shuker

HMOL/15442/24 6 Runbury Circle, London, NW9 8RX Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Hanora Manogue

HMOL/15435/24 8 TAVERNERS COURT, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RU Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Hitesh Patel

HMOL/15438/24 154B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JS Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Tracey-Anne Green

HMOL/15439/24 106 Mora Road, London, NW2 6TE Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Sima Dad-Ul-Qadri

HMOL/15460/24 Flat 14, 110 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FQ Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Oi Ling Aileen Lee

HMOL/15462/24 Flat 4, 12 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YD Selective  4 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Charlotte Pearl

HMOL/15463/24 14B St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AP Selective  2 207/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Myeong Cheong

HMOL/15464/24 11 Bob Thompson Court, Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9FD Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Misha Newman

HMOL/15291/24 Flat 13, Japonica Apartments, 89 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8GN Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 John Alexander ENNIS

HMOL/15303/24 48 Castleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7QQ Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Anusha Arokiyanathar

HMOL/15307/24 46A Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BY Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Helen Evbuomwan

HMOL/15296/24 Flat 7, 3 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EB Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Binyomin Horovitz

HMOL/15289/24 Flat 75, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Laith Hameed Majeed Jawad

HMOL/15287/24 Flat 21, Celeste House, 4 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1PX Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Barry Greaves

HMOL/15284/24 37A Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AE Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Maria Seebaran

HMOL/15275/24 56A Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SL Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Harsha Shah

HMOL/15276/24 Flat 3, 39 Keyes Road, London, NW2 3XB Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Mary Kavanagh

HMOL/15278/24 111B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Rafat Khalil

HMOL/15279/24 Flat 18, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  6 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Carl Randall

HMOL/15281/24 8A Fairfields Close, London, NW9 0PH Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Smita Pattani

HMOL/15272/24 Flat 43, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  9 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Olugbenga Sonaike

HMOL/15273/24 217 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4HD Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Panna Vekaria

HMOL/15263/24 20 Luma Apartments, Central Way, London, NW10 7FN Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Ming Ying Vannessa Tsui

HMOL/15257/24 80 Chapman Crescent, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0TF Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Velautham Sivanathan

HMOL/15259/24 24 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Sunil Dhanji Vaghji

HMOL/15260/24 61B Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SA Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Valbai Dhanji Vaghji

HMOL/15261/24 61A Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SA Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Valbai Dhanji Vaghji

HMOL/15255/24 28 LEADBETTER COURT, Melville Road, London, NW10 8BS Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Giles Speid

HMOL/15252/24 108B Charteris Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 7EX Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Ibikunle Sonoiki

HMOL/15253/24 15 West Way, London, NW10 0LU Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Pravin Hirji Halai

HMOL/15246/24 136E High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/15242/24 136D High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/15243/24 Second Floor Rear Studio, 14 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SRSelective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Emilia Pornaris

HMOL/15238/24 136C High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/15239/24 603 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 MISS SAIQA QURESHI

HMOL/15240/24 315 Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0AG Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr James McGovern

HMOL/15225/24 First Floor Front Studio, 148 College Road, London, NW10 3PG Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Filippa Milioto

HMOL/15223/24 Flat 17, Camellia Apartments, 87 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8RY Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Chase Evans Residential Ltd

HMOL/15227/24 Ground Floor Front Studio, 148 College Road, London, NW10 3PG Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Filippa Milioto

HMOL/15228/24 9 Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9HP Mandatory  2 10 1107/10/202909/09/2024 Branislav Dikov

HMOL/15229/24 20 Barons Court, Church Lane, London, NW9 8AD Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Krupa Nathwani

HMOL/15230/24 3 Dale Court, 98 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Danny Broderick

HMOL/15231/24 34A Charteris Road, London, NW6 7ET Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Alexander Murray-Dudgeon

HMOL/15232/24 37 Highfield Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0PX Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Dave Chandradasa

HMOL/15233/24 10 GLENMORE PARADE, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4PJ Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Ajay Parmar

HMOL/15234/24 58 Calder Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PT Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Modupe Akin-Ajayi

HMOL/15235/24 136B High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/15236/24 Flat 7, 26 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Sally Johnson

HMOL/15390/24 45 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0TA Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Michael Ho

HMOL/15392/24 82 The Fairway, Wembley, HA0 3TJ Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Nadarajah Sivapalan

HMOL/15393/24 Flat 1, 39 Keyes Road, London, NW2 3XB Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Mary Kavanagh

HMOL/15394/24 99 Grand Union Heights, Northwick Road, Wembley, HA0 1LF Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Jiri Peterka

HMOL/15371/24 229A High Road, London, NW10 2RY Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Prem Kumar Goyal

HMOL/15372/24 88 Pitfield Way, London, NW10 0UA Selective  1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Michael Rose

HMOL/15373/24 Flat 2, 30 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RZ Selective  4 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Sarfaraz Bharde

HMOL/15376/24 5C Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8AF Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Manny Feld

HMOL/15377/24 89 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6PZ Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Subramaniam Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/15366/24 Flat 5, 31 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Adam Kulik

HMOL/15368/24 38 Bentham Walk, London, NW10 0UG Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Subramaniam Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/15369/24 53C Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Russell Park

HMOL/15360/24 Flat 7, 31 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Adam Kulik

HMOL/15363/24 104D Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Abbas Aslam

HMOL/15364/24 Flat 6, 31 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Adam Kulik

HMOL/15322/24 53B Hartland Road, London, NW6 6BH Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Sowgand Gheiace

HMOL/15221/24 9 Keslake Mansions, Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RU Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/15319/24 87B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Louise Isaacs

HMOL/15315/24 24 Cecil Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EB Selective  2 104/08/203009/09/2024 Surinder Kaye

HMOL/15316/24 102 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DQ Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/15317/24 58 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Yin Lo

HMOL/15305/24 36A Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TJ Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Amir Hesam Fekri

HMOL/15311/24 3 JEFFERSON LODGE, Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BL Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Mahip Singh

HMOL/15329/24 179A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LJ Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Farhana Haider

HMOL/15330/24 Flat 1, 7 Malvern Mews, London, NW6 5PT Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Craig Abrahams

HMOL/15331/24 60 Honeypot Lane, London, NW9 9QR Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Hardik Shah

HMOL/15332/24 10B Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EG Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Azusa Sato

HMOL/15333/24 163 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NU Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Hitesh Chavda

HMOL/15334/24 15 Ainslie Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XD Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Prithvi Thukral

HMOL/15335/24 2A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PN Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Stuart Scotland

HMOL/15336/24 43A Grosvenor Crescent, London, NW9 9DB Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Sandeep Chaudhary

HMOL/15337/24 3 Ennerdale Court, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QZ Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Hitesh Chavda

HMOL/15339/24 28 Wharton Close, London, NW10 2TF Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Mahboob Hussain

HMOL/15340/24 109A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NS Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Christopher Ferguson

HMOL/15341/24 16 Regal Court, Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BQ Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Manoj Singh

HMOL/15342/24 111A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Rafat Khalil

HMOL/15343/24 12 Rose Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XU Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Tajinder Dhaliwal

HMOL/15344/24 28 LODGE COURT, Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AP Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Narendra Shah

HMOL/15346/24 29F Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QS Selective  5 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Anahita Khayrkhah

HMOL/15347/24 18 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  5 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Alasdair Scarr

HMOL/15348/24 193C Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Shweta Ahluwalia

HMOL/15349/24 Flat 1, 769A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Kiritkumar Chhotabhai Patel

HMOL/15350/24 96 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FS Selective  8 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Prithvi Thukral

HMOL/15351/24 29 Rosslyn Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7PA Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Caroline Rajaratnam

HMOL/15352/24 5 Boyle House, Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9AP Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Mohanlal Meswania

HMOL/15354/24 14 Melbury Road, Harrow, HA3 9RA Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Nimeshkumar Mehta

HMOL/15355/24 12 Rivington Court, Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3RL Selective  1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Emily Miles

HMOL/15356/24 24 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Navdeepak Verma

HMOL/15357/24 29 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PJ Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Rosa Matarage

HMOL/15358/24 12B Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Jack Kada

HMOL/14908/24 23 Mountaire Court, Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0QA Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Kevin Flahive

HMOL/15217/24 88 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Philip Afolabi Kolawole

HMOL/15218/24 4 Orchid Court, 130 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NJ Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Vipinchandra Shah

HMOL/14928/24 30 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 130/09/202909/09/2024 Mr Francis Clay

HMOL/14929/24 140 Church Lane, London, NW9 8SR Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Studio Living London Limited

HMOL/14933/24 Flat 12, Bentley Court, 19-25 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JXSelective  1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Lewis Trevellyan

HMOL/14939/24 Flat 8, Bentley Court, 19-25 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Trevellyan Developments Ltd

HMOL/14959/24 3 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Karen Heffer

HMOL/14960/24 12B College Road, London, NW10 5EN Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Trevor Dance

HMOL/14924/24 6 Ground floor  Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BN Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Phil Leonard

HMOL/14904/24 136 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Sinead Flahive

HMOL/14942/24 1A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Additional  3 3 607/10/202909/09/2024 Denehurst Limited

HMOL/14946/24 118B Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RB Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Marian Ryan

HMOL/14947/24 24 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Vinod Modha

HMOL/14950/24 First Floor Rear Studio, 148 College Road, London, NW10 3PG Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Filippa Miliota

HMOL/14951/24 4 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Sinead Flahive

HMOL/14953/24 5, GRANGE COURT, Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BS Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Subramaniam Sathyivadivelu

HMOL/14954/24 254 Stag Lane, London, NW9 0EG Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Mahul Patel

HMOL/14873/24 5 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Catherine Wright

HMOL/14874/24 Flat 258, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GQ Selective  1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Ming Hong Akan Chong

HMOL/14876/24 150 De Havilland Road, Edgware, HA8 5QB Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Dr Krishnapillai Balasubramaniam

HMOL/14851/24 793A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LP Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Arvind Dhutia

HMOL/14884/24 16 Tudor Court North, Wembley, HA9 6SG Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Ashish Patel

HMOL/14886/24 Flat 26, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  13 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Naresh Bhojwani

HMOL/14888/24 Flat 2, Nicholas Court, 56A Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BH Selective  1 102/10/202909/09/2024 Eliar Properties Ltd

HMOL/14891/24 15 Croxden Close, Edgware, HA8 5PS Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Sinead Flahive

HMOL/14817/24 Flat 8, 63 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/14798/24 50 Sunleigh Road, Wembley, HA0 4LR Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Hiteshkumar Dama

HMOL/14801/24 2 Rockhall Road, London, NW2 6DT Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Julia Cleaver

HMOL/14796/24 26A Woodford Place, Wembley, HA9 8TE Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Tapan Patel

HMOL/14774/24 3 Verney Street, London, NW10 0AY Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Brendan Mc Cann

HMOL/14775/24 18 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Virendra Vithalbha Patel

HMOL/14778/24 118 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FT Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Raj Saparia

HMOL/14783/24 123 Valley Drive, London, NW9 9NT Selective  2 104/08/203009/09/2024 Mr Hermant Patel

HMOL/14785/24 5 Christchurch Court, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7XF Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Ms Natasha Davendralingam

HMOL/14793/24 35 Braemar Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QW Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Hiteshkumar Dama

HMOL/14820/24 296 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HH Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Emelda Kilkenny

HMOL/14823/24 18 Danethorpe Road, Wembley, HA0 4RQ Selective  2 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Mohammed Shaikh

HMOL/14838/24 106B Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RS Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Ami Gandhi

HMOL/14840/24 243 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NL Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Karen Heffer

HMOL/14841/24 14 Eldon Court, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AX Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Joshua Cohen

HMOL/14845/24 8 Townsend Lane, London, NW9 7JH Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Paul Ledger

HMOL/14846/24 Flat 12, Kyle House, 38 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7GZ Selective  1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Yi Qing Sun

HMOL/14803/24 26 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JB Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Sanjiv Dhutia

HMOL/14804/24 97 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Mohammed Harunany

HMOL/14848/24 Flat 182, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GP Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024
HMOL/14855/24 First Floor Flat, 12 Chalfont Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NS Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Smita Shah

HMOL/14723/24 23 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Vinod Modha

HMOL/14724/24 261C Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NX Selective  2 130/09/202909/09/2024 Mr Jose Ojea

HMOL/14725/24 56 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  3 207/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Harriet Belsey

HMOL/14761/24 47 Springfield Mount, London, NW9 0SH Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Fiona Okafor

HMOL/14764/24 16 The Grange, Wembley, HA0 1SY Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Ankur Tagdiwala

HMOL/14767/24 46 Coniston Gardens, London, NW9 0BB Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Cormach Joseph Moore

HMOL/14768/24 Flat 3, 109 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Sanjay Patel

HMOL/14738/24 63 Airco Close, London, NW9 0NW Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Susanna Compton

HMOL/14746/24 7 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SB Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/14748/24 61 Airco Close, London, NW9 0NW Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Sinead Durowoju

HMOL/14757/24 52 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0UJ Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Hiran Fernando

HMOL/14700/24 105 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DP Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Trushar Patel

HMOL/14696/24 32A Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DB Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Almas Adam

HMOL/13053/24 3 Barrs Road, London, NW10 8HU Selective  2 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Wojciech Fiedorczyk

HMOL/13050/24 Second Floor Flat, 2D Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XB Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024
HMOL/13059/24 18 Arnside Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8TJ Selective  1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Elzbieta Kilby

HMOL/13061/24 11 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Robert Cliff

HMOL/06441/19 624 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QL Mandatory  3 5 507/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Inderjeet Chhokar

HMOL/09877/24 309 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  1 1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Jacqueline Harding

HMOL/12086/24 18A Cambridge Gardens, London, NW6 5AY Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Mehul Patel

HMOL/12082/24 Flat K, 593 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/12603/24 Flat 14, 130 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FQ Selective  1 1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Miss Sally Miyashita

HMOL/12179/24 9A Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4ST Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/13773/24 KENTON METHODIST CHURCH, Woodgrange Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0XFSelective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Samuel Nortey

HMOL/13670/24 6D Sidmouth Parade, Sidmouth Road, London, NW2 5HG Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Phillip Leonard

HMOL/12692/24 52A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RX Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Telal Al-Azzawi

HMOL/12693/24 276 Stag Lane, London, NW9 0EG Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Purnima Mehta

HMOL/01029/19 42B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BS Selective  1 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Doug Vogt

HMOL/13607/24 4 RYE, 5 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Selective  1 1 207/10/202909/09/2024 Mr Jes Andersen
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HMOL/11888/24 9B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  3 107/10/202909/09/2024 Mrs Aarti Patel-Manoj

HMOL/15565/24 1008A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NS Selective  1 114/10/202910/09/2024 Mrs Amarbai Bhimji Patel

HMOL/15578/24 1008B Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NS Selective  1 114/10/202910/09/2024 Mrs Amarbai Bhimji Patel

HMOL/15583/24 38 Hillside Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DY Selective  2 114/10/202910/09/2024 Ms Nikita Mehta

HMOL/15600/24 69 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LQ Selective  2 114/10/202910/09/2024 Mrs Krishna Gorsia

HMOL/15605/24 57 Paxford Road, Wembley, HA0 3RJ Selective  2 114/10/202910/09/2024 Valji Kanji Bhudia

HMOL/15662/24 3 Cleveland Mansions, 44-46 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SYSelective  4 114/10/202910/09/2024 Daniel Schleider

HMOL/15681/24 10 Hoopers Yard, Kimberley Road, London, NW6 7EJ Selective  5 114/10/202910/09/2024 Miss Selma Hansen

HMOL/15626/24 11 St Andrews Road, London, NW9 8DL Selective  1 114/10/202910/09/2024 Ms Nishma Shah

HMOL/15640/24 199 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UP Selective  1 114/10/202910/09/2024 Mr Reza Rahnama

HMOL/15633/24 3 GEOFFREY JONES COURT, Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3RW Selective  1 214/10/202911/09/2024 Mr Gajtan Gjecaj

HMOL/18779/24 Flat 2, The Earl Derby, 155 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HU Selective  1 111/11/202911/09/2024 Mitchells & Butlers Retail Limited

HMOL/15728/24 Flat E, 129 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DT Selective  3 114/10/202911/09/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/15828/24 91B Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  3 114/10/202912/09/2024 Evie Demosthenous

HMOL/15842/24 26 Elm Way, London, NW10 0NE Selective  2 114/10/202912/09/2024 Mr Mohammad Nazir

HMOL/15816/24 Flat 123, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  1 114/10/202912/09/2024 Mr Sanjeev Chadha

HMOL/15757/24 Flat 2, 70 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7ER Selective  2 114/10/202912/09/2024 Mr Eric Mills

HMOL/15766/24 58 John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9UR Selective  2 114/10/202912/09/2024 Hari Patel

HMOL/15768/24 134B College Road, London, NW10 3PE Selective  2 114/10/202912/09/2024 Mr James Rafter

HMOL/15770/24 15A Haydon Close, London, NW9 0NR Selective  2 114/10/202912/09/2024 Mr Hari Patel

HMOL/15775/24 41A Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Selective  1 114/10/202912/09/2024 Mr Jeremy Golker

HMOL/15773/24 33 Century House, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RS Selective  1 114/10/202912/09/2024 Mr Fadi Melcon

HMOL/15987/24 8 Deerhurst Road, London, NW2 4DE Selective  1 114/10/202913/09/2024 Parbat Hirani

HMOL/15997/24 32 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  1 114/10/202913/09/2024 Miss Sobia Ishaque

HMOL/16035/24 Flat 2, 22 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 114/10/202913/09/2024 Anthony Abrams

HMOL/16045/24 Flat 3, 22 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 114/10/202913/09/2024 Anthony Abrams

HMOL/16026/24 Flat 1, 22 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 114/10/202913/09/2024 Anthony Abrams

HMOL/16051/24 Flat 4, 22 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 114/10/202913/09/2024 Anthony Abrams

HMOL/16075/24 49 Tewkesbury Gardens, London, NW9 0QU Selective  2 114/10/202913/09/2024 Mr Harish Ramji Manji

HMOL/16073/24 13A Olive Road, London, NW2 6TY Selective  1 114/10/202913/09/2024 Mr David Bullock

HMOL/15687/24 232 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TW Selective  2 114/10/202914/09/2024 Mr Sanaulla Phoplankar

HMOL/15691/24 9 Walton Close, London, NW2 6EQ Selective  2 114/10/202914/09/2024 Mr Ali Hussain

HMOL/15692/24 5 EVERTON COURT, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JJ Selective  3 114/10/202914/09/2024 Mr Anupam Shah

HMOL/15693/24 15 Shakespeare Drive, Harrow, HA3 9TS Selective  1 114/10/202914/09/2024 Mr Costas Demetriou

HMOL/15694/24 13 Shakespeare Drive, Harrow, HA3 9TS Selective  1 114/10/202914/09/2024 Mrs Androulla Demetriou

HMOL/15695/24 34A Doreen Avenue, London, NW9 7NX Selective  1 114/10/202914/09/2024 Mrs Rosa Matarage

HMOL/15696/24 22 Woodford Place, Wembley, HA9 8TE Selective  2 114/10/202914/09/2024 Mrs Anna Demetriou

HMOL/15698/24 29A Temple Road, London, NW2 6PJ Selective  1 114/10/202914/09/2024 Mrs Rosa Matarage

HMOL/15699/24 11A Bridge Road, Wembley, HA9 9AB Selective  1 214/10/202914/09/2024 Mr Zulf Usman

HMOL/15700/24 56B Station Road, London, NW10 4UA Selective  2 114/10/202914/09/2024 Mr Costas Demetriou

HMOL/15717/24 34 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  3 114/10/202914/09/2024 Mr Apurba Chakraborty

HMOL/15736/24 1 STANMUIR LODGE, Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 8UJ Selective  1 114/10/202914/09/2024 Mr Neil Greenwold

HMOL/15846/24 643 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 9RY Selective  3 114/10/202914/09/2024 Mr Himal Patel

HMOL/15851/24 5 Ardley Close, London, NW10 0HE Selective  1 114/10/202914/09/2024 Mr Mohammad Nazir

HMOL/15868/24 122A High Road, London, NW10 2PN Selective  3 114/10/202914/09/2024 Mrs Meenakshi Gupta

HMOL/15871/24 5 Elmwood Court, Wembley, HA0 2NT Selective  1 114/10/202914/09/2024 Mr Prasad Perera

HMOL/15874/24 343 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0XS Selective  1 114/10/202914/09/2024 Mr Nagarajah Chandirabalan

HMOL/15875/24 14 Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HL Selective  1 114/10/202914/09/2024 Mrs Harriet Benson

HMOL/15878/24 49 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2AN Selective  2 114/10/202915/09/2024 Mr Assit Mehta

HMOL/15880/24 45 Branksome Way, Harrow, HA3 9SH Selective  1 114/10/202915/09/2024 Mrs Stephanie Szilagyi

HMOL/15881/24 204 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UT Selective  1 114/10/202915/09/2024 Mrs Geevagini Kuganenthirakumar

HMOL/15882/24 79B Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4EA Selective  1 114/10/202915/09/2024 Mr David Wyatt

HMOL/15883/24 15A Ravensworth Road, London, NW10 5NP Selective  2 114/10/202915/09/2024 Mr Ian Moore

HMOL/15884/24 3 Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AD Selective  3 114/10/202915/09/2024 Mr Fintan Gillespie

HMOL/15860/24 Flat 3, Dene, 1A Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  1 114/10/202915/09/2024 Mr Farzad Zahab

HMOL/15806/24 113A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BP Selective  1 114/10/202915/09/2024 Mrs Rashmi Chowdry

HMOL/15843/24 35A Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AD Selective  1 114/10/202915/09/2024 Mrs Helen Donaldson

HMOL/15823/24 424 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SR Selective  1 114/10/202915/09/2024 MR SANJAY VAGHELA

HMOL/16199/24 12A Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BN Selective  2 114/10/202915/09/2024 Dr Michelle Studer

HMOL/16086/24 13B Olive Road, London, NW2 6TY Selective  1 114/10/202915/09/2024 David Bullock

HMOL/16088/24 41 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2AL Selective  2 114/10/202915/09/2024 Mr Kugaraj Sivasundram

HMOL/16091/24 11 FIELD HOUSE, Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HG Selective  4 114/10/202915/09/2024 Dr Esteban Herrero-Martinez

HMOL/16093/24 125B Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DN Selective  2 114/10/202915/09/2024 Mrs Christina Hadjipanteli

HMOL/16069/24 9 Sidmouth Road, London, NW2 5HH Selective  3 113/10/202915/09/2024 Mrs Anna Kind

HMOL/16095/24 594A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2AF Selective  1 214/10/202915/09/2024 Mr  Sanjeev Ashar

HMOL/16097/24 594B High Road, Wembley, HA0 2AF Selective  1 214/10/202915/09/2024 Sanjeev Asher

HMOL/16098/24 14 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PP Selective  1 114/10/202915/09/2024 Mr Paul Harbinson

HMOL/16099/24 32 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Regent Letting & Property Management Ltd

HMOL/16100/24 76 Cambridge Close, London, NW10 0AW Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Denis Condon

HMOL/16101/24 Flat 19, Redwood Court, 54 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BH Selective  4 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Marcio Contador

HMOL/16102/24 94 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr George Gati

HMOL/16106/24 17B Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UD Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Amarbai Rabadia

HMOL/16109/24 Flat 31, Elstree Apartments, 72 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FF Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 LiFE Residential

HMOL/16110/24 100 Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HY Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Vishram Bhanderi

HMOL/16111/24 4 The Oaks, 25 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BY Selective  3 214/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Parvin Faridian

HMOL/16112/24 314 Stag Lane, London, NW9 9AG Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Atul Raichura

HMOL/16113/24 85 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BG Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Miss Maureen Morgan

HMOL/16114/24 259A Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BQ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Darren Baird

HMOL/16115/24 261A Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BQ Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Darren Baird

HMOL/16116/24 7 Toley Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9TB Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Naresh Hirani

HMOL/16117/24 60 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LZ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Monawar Hussain

HMOL/16118/24 7 Springwell Avenue, London, NW10 4HN Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Oliver Silva

HMOL/16128/24 Flat 8, 22 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 MrAnthony Abrams

HMOL/16129/24 Flat 7, 22 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/16130/24 Flat 6, 22 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/16131/24 Flat 5, 22 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/16132/24 Flat 7, 46 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/16133/24 179C Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Con Callaghan

HMOL/16134/24 610 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QL Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Zahur Khan

HMOL/16135/24 124D Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TP Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Richard Moulds

HMOL/16136/24 80 Grand Union Heights, Northwick Road, Wembley, HA0 1LF Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Dr Andrew Lee

HMOL/16137/24 35 Rusper Close, London, NW2 6QS Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Samuel Isaacs

HMOL/16138/24 12 Rokesby Place, Wembley, HA0 2HN Selective  4 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Terry O'Reilly

HMOL/16139/24 3A Walm Lane, London, NW2 5SJ Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Nihat Algul

HMOL/16140/24 26 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NU Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mehta Properties International Limited

HMOL/16141/24 42 ROSEDENE, Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7NU Selective  1 214/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Wojciech Kmiotek

HMOL/16096/24 103B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RY Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Richard Haiwen Ding

HMOL/16124/24 171 All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 3AE Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Alan Burke

HMOL/16122/24 151A Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9XA Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Prataprai Vrajlal Mehta

HMOL/16146/24 Flat 13, Bentley Court, 19-25 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JXSelective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Lewis Trevellyan

HMOL/16147/24 Flat 297, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GQ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Khalid Alyaqoobi

HMOL/16126/24 9 Arnellan House, 144 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8XJ Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Nipa Kotadia

HMOL/16154/24 2 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AB Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Girise Bhanji Lakhani

HMOL/16158/24 138 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DP Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Deepak Murli Advani

HMOL/16163/24 36 Streatley Road, London, NW6 7LS Selective  1 214/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Jonathan Moore

HMOL/16164/24 11 Nash Court, Nash Way, Harrow, HA3 0ST Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Sameer Naik

HMOL/16165/24 1100A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Tashinder Lal

HMOL/16168/24 113 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LJ Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Kishan Mahendra Kerai

HMOL/16169/24 119 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6PZ Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Naran Devji Hirani

HMOL/16170/24 Flat 3, 189B High Street, London, NW10 4TE Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Frontward Limited

HMOL/16171/24 15 Regal Court, 89 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BQ Selective  4 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Laila Meghji

HMOL/16172/24 21A College Road, London, NW10 5EL Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/16173/24 82B Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QU Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Yuval Tchetchik

HMOL/16174/24 55 Robson Avenue, London, NW10 3SZ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Marina Adamantos

HMOL/16175/24 7 BEECHWORTH, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YZ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Susan Deegan

HMOL/16176/24 224E Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Selective  1 214/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Steven Harris

HMOL/16177/24 4 Dunmore Road, London, NW6 6TR Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Samantha Bloom

HMOL/16161/24 11 Moore View, 91 Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9UN Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Srinath Ltd

HMOL/16070/24 Flat 5, 96 Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/16071/24 Flat 6, 96 Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Anthony Abrams

HMOL/16072/24 Flat 7, 96 Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Anthony Abrams

HMOL/16052/24 Flat A, 14 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UJ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Parminder Gupta

HMOL/16053/24 5B Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DY Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mahdiy Properties

HMOL/16054/24 216 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6QL Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Davinia Desai

HMOL/16057/24 Flat 121, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GT Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Maria Mercedes Gifuni

HMOL/16058/24 133 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TQ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Manji Shivji Mavji

HMOL/16059/24 102B Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DG Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Harold Doyne-Ditmas

HMOL/16060/24 37 Wessex Court, 120 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9RH Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Piyush Mehta

HMOL/16061/24 29 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Manji Shivji Mavji

HMOL/16062/24 85D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Miss Marya Goga

HMOL/16064/24 64 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TB Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Catherina Townend

HMOL/16065/24 Flat 3, 96 Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Anthony Abrams

HMOL/16066/24 209 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NL Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Suresh Govind

HMOL/16067/24 Flat 4, 96 Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Anthony Abrams

HMOL/16068/24 11 Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 David Fallon

HMOL/16094/24 13, CHATSWORTH COURT 241 Willesden Lane, Cricklewood, London, NW2 5RZSelective  1 214/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Su Ann Lim

HMOL/16092/24 10A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TL Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Santhampillai Jesudasan

HMOL/16089/24 252A Stag Lane, London, NW9 0EG Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Mahul Patel

HMOL/16087/24 Flat 2, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 RB Gladstone Limited

HMOL/16081/24 Flat 41, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Super Trump Holdings Limited

HMOL/16082/24 41 Pharamond, Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RD Selective  5 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Rajendra Pindoria

HMOL/16085/24 37 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Emma Duncombe

HMOL/16076/24 4 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TD Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Jasprit Kahai

HMOL/16077/24 192B Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PA Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Antonis A Andoniou

HMOL/16079/24 FLAT 2, 83 St Augustines Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7NU Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 KIMA Estates LtdKIMA Estates Ltd

HMOL/16028/24 20 Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DL Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Nicholas Brooks

HMOL/16032/24 30 Alderside Apartments, 35 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6BF Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Huma Syed

HMOL/16020/24 2 Catherine House, 616 High Road, Wembley, HA0 2ED Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Kieran Barry

HMOL/16025/24 Flat 2, 96 Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Anthony Abrams

HMOL/16038/24 100 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/16040/24 9 Azure House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FE Additional  1 3 414/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Pendar Paykari

HMOL/16041/24 2A Carlton Parade, Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NE Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Chris Nixon

HMOL/16042/24 4 Temple Road, London, NW2 6QB Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Fintan Hoddy

HMOL/16046/24 139 Wilson Drive, Wembley, HA9 9SN Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Sanjay Kumar Sah

HMOL/16047/24 794B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 3EL Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 City and Country Properties Limited

HMOL/16048/24 17 Elmwood Court, Wembley, HA0 2NT Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Paresh Sangani

HMOL/16050/24 7 Ennerdale Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8QY Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Situl Shah

HMOL/15998/24 80 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Malcolm Bullock

HMOL/15999/24 120 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BB Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Maria Antonietta Bastianelli

HMOL/16000/24 44B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2UJ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Mansukh Patel

HMOL/16001/24 Flat 1, 96 Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/15988/24 511 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QG Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Anish Halai

HMOL/15990/24 125 South Meadows, Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SF Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Alia Khattab

HMOL/16014/24 15 Coral House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FH Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Gary Kvintus

HMOL/16016/24 37F High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Dipesh Patel

HMOL/16005/24 395B High Road, Wembley, HA9 7DT Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Virendra Mittal

HMOL/16007/24 112A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Mansukh Patel

HMOL/16010/24 76A Olive Road, London, NW2 6UJ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr John Bullock

HMOL/16011/24 37A High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Dipesh Patel

HMOL/16012/24 61D Cambridge Road, London, NW6 5AG Selective  1 214/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Ibelema Ofulue

HMOL/15951/24 42 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DL Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/15952/24 43A Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Jeremy Golker

HMOL/15962/24 Flat B, 256 Stag Lane, London, NW9 0EG Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Pravin Bhudia

HMOL/15963/24 Flat 47, Grand Union House, 257 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 1GH Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Kasim Abid

HMOL/15965/24 5 Guinevere Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FH Selective  1 1 414/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Ranjithadevi Devasundararajah

HMOL/15969/24 40 Bishops Court, 152 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3FE Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mohmood Juma

HMOL/15970/24 7 Keats Court, Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NZ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Allen Salter

HMOL/15971/24 32B Victor Road, Kensal Green, London, NW10 5XG Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Sasha Bhavan

HMOL/15973/24 12 Westbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JX Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Alvapillai Baskaran

HMOL/15975/24 Flat 35, Elstree Apartments, 72 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FF Selective  5 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Ka Sim Chan

HMOL/15976/24 59 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Grant Argent

HMOL/15977/24 Ground Floor Flat, 70 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TJ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Laymead Properties Limited

HMOL/15979/24 31 Marquis Close, Wembley, HA0 4HF Mandatory  2 5 514/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Harcharan Singh Roopra

HMOL/15956/24 106B Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5HX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Miss Leila Moores

HMOL/15957/24 16A High Road, London, NW10 2QG Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Miss Carina de Jager

HMOL/15958/24 108 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Kundan Shah

HMOL/15959/24 28 Aylesbury Street, London, NW10 0AS Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Mohammad Nazir

HMOL/15960/24 1B Clifton Road, London, NW10 4RB Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Valerie Small

HMOL/15982/24 44A Neasden Lane, Neasden, London, NW10 2UJ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Nitun Patel

HMOL/15983/24 60 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AT Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Roma K Sharma

HMOL/15984/24 59A Cricklewood Broadway, Cricklewood, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Grant Argent

HMOL/15985/24 Flat 26, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Mak Leung Hei

HMOL/15986/24 69, Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RF Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/09749/24 59A Churchill Road, London, NW2 5ED Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Bridget Outtrim

HMOL/01332/24 44 Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DN Selective  1 121/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Saqib Malik

HMOL/14038/24 25E Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QS Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Landon Kulick

HMOL/14060/24 5 MAPESBURY COURT, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PU Selective  6 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Alison Bunch

HMOL/15719/24 31 Rose Glen, London, NW9 0JR Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Vanita Vagadia

HMOL/15702/24 The Ripples, 53 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PG Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Gurpal Sathi

HMOL/15707/24 Flat 1, Ocean House, 12 Dukes Way, Wembley, HA9 7FQ Selective  1 214/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Shamai Schleider

HMOL/15709/24 71 Geary Road, London, NW10 1HJ Mandatory  3 7 514/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Chu Onwuagha

HMOL/15697/24 9A Bridge Road, Wembley, HA9 9AB Selective  1 214/10/202916/09/2024 Zulf Usman

HMOL/15688/24 137 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Kim Pretorius

HMOL/15689/24 33A Pember Road, London, NW10 5LT Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Miss Julia Prebble

HMOL/15690/24 5A Pine Road, London, NW2 6SB Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Anit Patel

HMOL/15683/24 23B Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Dominic Buttimore

HMOL/15684/24 23A Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Dominic Buttimore

HMOL/15685/24 154 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Kim Pretorius

HMOL/15686/24 151 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Kim Pretorius

HMOL/15671/24 7 Winslow Close, London, NW10 0NF Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Kunverji Wagjiani

HMOL/15629/24 26A West Ella Road, London, NW10 9PU Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Ben Kpogho

HMOL/15635/24 25C Craven Park, London, NW10 8SU Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Aram Masharqa

HMOL/15636/24 18B Greyhound Road, London, NW10 5QG Selective  1 214/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Dominic Cleary

HMOL/15637/24 17 Bruce Road, London, NW10 8RE Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr David Bullock

HMOL/15621/24 106A London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Miss Dina Popat

HMOL/15625/24 17 Warren Way, Edgware, HA8 5RB Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Nishal Rooplal

HMOL/15643/24 6B Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Paul Sullivan

HMOL/15644/24 Flat 1--7, 196 High Street, London, NW10 4ST Mandatory  3 7 1214/10/202916/09/2024 Michael Toumazou

HMOL/15648/24 125 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JJ Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Milan Patel

HMOL/15656/24 31A Lancelot Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2BA Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Permjit Bhachu

HMOL/15657/24 26 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UP Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Douglas Stevenson

HMOL/15587/24 Flat 3, 570A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2AA Selective  6 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/15590/24 658A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HN Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Manickavasagar Kirupananthan

HMOL/15593/24 15 Lavender Avenue, London, NW9 8HB Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Kastur Bhanderi

HMOL/15594/24 209B Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DT Selective  1 214/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Sarah Kluth

HMOL/15596/24 61 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0TA Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Dr Markandu Alalasundaran

HMOL/15599/24 171B Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DT Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Douglas Stevenson

HMOL/15579/24 49A Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 214/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Manibai Vekaria

HMOL/15581/24 26 Century House, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RS Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Fadi Melcon

HMOL/15582/24 171A Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DT Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Douglas Stevenson

HMOL/15573/24 Flat 2, 52 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UD Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Leena Vekaria

HMOL/15574/24 180 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AR Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Rashmi Patel

HMOL/15577/24 7 WESTWOOD COURT, Homefield Road, Wembley, HA0 2FF Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Danny Broderick

HMOL/15567/24 489 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0UN Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Bhavesh Bhatt

HMOL/15525/24 65 Chapman Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0TG Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Daniel Charles Murphy

HMOL/15509/24 12C Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/15510/24 30 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RJ Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Pravin Velji Patel

HMOL/15513/24 230F High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/15529/24 11 Littleton Road, Harrow, HA1 3SY Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Anand Mohini Singh

HMOL/15530/24 3 Charlton Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 4BE Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Mohaned Al-shakarchi

HMOL/15537/24 3 OMAN COURT, Oman Avenue, London, NW2 6AY Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024
HMOL/15538/24 Flat 10, 470 Church Lane, London, NW9 8BB Selective  3 214/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/15539/24 Flat 17, 470 Church Lane, London, NW9 8BB Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/15540/24 47A Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TR Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Dr Bhupendra Mehta

HMOL/15541/24 1D Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UW Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Rekha Popat

HMOL/15544/24 19 Lapstone Gardens, Harrow, HA3 0EB Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Jagjeet Singh

HMOL/15546/24 22A Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TJ Additional  2 2 414/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/15547/24 53 Waverley Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BQ Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Tom Stevens

HMOL/15549/24 1A Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UW Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Rekha Popat

HMOL/15551/24 51 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BW Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/15554/24 7 Vista Way, Harrow, HA3 0SP Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Sumithra Sukumar

HMOL/15557/24 11 Peace Grove, Wembley, HA9 9FE Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Vishal Parekh

HMOL/15558/24 34 Lewis Crescent, London, NW10 0NR Mandatory  3 5 1014/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Mohammed Sadeeq

HMOL/15560/24 491, Kenton Road, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0UN Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Bhavesh Bhatt

HMOL/15561/24 11H Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UZ Selective  2 214/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Venkatesh Daratla

HMOL/15505/24 59 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AT Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr A Naser Eltobgy

HMOL/15506/24 62 Brinkburn Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PP Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Dhanji Kerai

HMOL/15680/24 11D Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JA Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Nadeem Ahmed

HMOL/14380/24 Flat 82, Meridian Heights, 201 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4PZ Selective  11 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Qian Williams

HMOL/14381/24 61 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LP Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Jitesh Raval

HMOL/14401/24 18 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9SY Selective  2 130/09/202916/09/2024 Mr Hitesh Hirani

HMOL/14412/24 123 Sudbury Court Drive, Harrow, HA1 3SS Selective  2 130/09/202916/09/2024 Cosmo Phillipps

HMOL/08462/24 59B Churchill Road, London, NW2 5ED Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Bridget Outtrim

HMOL/00514/24 Flat 1, 18 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 214/10/202916/09/2024 Farhad Nawrozzadeh

HMOL/15037/24 61 Sunleigh Road, Wembley, HA0 4LS Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Bhavna KHIMJI

HMOL/15035/24 Flat 8, Ocean House, 12 Dukes Way, Wembley, HA9 7FQ Selective  1 214/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Shamai Schleider

HMOL/15029/24 Flat 6, Ocean House, 12 Dukes Way, Wembley, HA9 7FQ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Shamai Schleider

HMOL/15027/24 Flat 5, Ocean House, 12 Dukes Way, Wembley, HA9 7FQ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Shamai Schleider

HMOL/13291/24 2 Townsend Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 7JH Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Fadhil Jawad Ali

HMOL/14965/24 29 Barn Way, Wembley, HA9 9NS Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 MARC DOWNES

HMOL/14974/24 94 Purves Road, London, NW10 5TB Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Tobias  Young

HMOL/14989/24 443 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Additional  3 2 414/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Mohammed Arif Ullah

HMOL/15018/24 19 Sylvia Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6HR Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Bhavin Halai

HMOL/15001/24 Flat 2, Ocean House, 12 Dukes Way, Wembley, HA9 7FQ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Shamai Schleider

HMOL/15008/24 147 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EQ Mandatory  4 5 814/10/202916/09/2024 Mohamad Yasser Idlbi

HMOL/16201/24 291A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 6NX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Jacqueline Barber

HMOL/16202/24 Flat 2, 6 Lane Close, London, NW2 6QZ Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Mohammad Islam

HMOL/16203/24 First Floor Southern Wing and Second Floor Mezzanine, Queens Studio, 117-121 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RGSelective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Anthony Connolly

HMOL/16216/24 Second Floor Front Studio, 14 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SRSelective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Emilia Pornaris

HMOL/16205/24 38 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Govind Velji Gurusia

HMOL/16207/24 Flat 6, Dene, 1A Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Farzad Zahab

HMOL/16197/24 FLAT 2, 110A High Road, London, NW10 2PN Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Ashok Bhagani

HMOL/16198/24 17 Dagmar Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DG Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Sarah Farrier

HMOL/15186/24 Flat 3, 7 Malvern Mews, London, NW6 5PT Selective  4 107/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Stephanie Kelly

HMOL/16224/24 2 HASTINGS, 9 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Raphael Owusu

HMOL/16226/24 62A Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HB Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Khayam Ahmadi

HMOL/16229/24 37B Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Dr Peter Smith

HMOL/16257/24 First Floor Flat, 18 Thurlow Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AQ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 MR PRAKASHCHANDRA SHAH

HMOL/16258/24 230H High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/16233/24 Flat 8, 130 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FQ Selective  1 121/10/202916/09/2024 Miss Martha Carruthers

HMOL/16179/24 27 Windermere Court, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SJ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Dr Shiranee Jeganathan

HMOL/16180/24 22 Erin Court, 94 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QA Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Colm Carton

HMOL/16182/24 285C Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 214/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Noa Schitrit

HMOL/16184/24 1E Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UW Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Rekha Popat

HMOL/16185/24 Flat 5, 967 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SF Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Mathurainayagi Inthirarajah

HMOL/16186/24 Flat 2, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Michael Swiderski

HMOL/16194/24 138A Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BB Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Nadia Altomare

HMOL/15059/24 Flat 1, 84 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SA Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Jack Green

HMOL/08229/19 140 Warren Road, London, NW2 7NJ Mandatory  3 6 1314/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Ghanshyam Bhojani

HMOL/00897/24 37 Aberdeen Road, London, NW10 1LY Additional  3 4 514/10/202916/09/2024 Miss Fatima Al-Khoee

HMOL/01642/24 125 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6RB Mandatory  3 6 714/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/06186/24 133 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Mandatory  3 5 1014/10/202916/09/2024 Tribi Holdings Limited

HMOL/06807/19 16 Spencer Road, Wembley, HA0 3SF Mandatory  3 6 814/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Stephen Werren

HMOL/15825/24 11 Holt Road, Wembley, HA0 3PY Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Yogeshchandra Shah

HMOL/15827/24 30A Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1SS Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr John Cass

HMOL/15829/24 Flat 26, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 THAVAKI SUBRAMANIAM

HMOL/15830/24 66B Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SL Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Hansa Patel

HMOL/15837/24 41B Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Jeremy Golker

HMOL/15838/24 18A Stilecroft Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3HE Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Sundeep Thaker

HMOL/15841/24 138 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0SQ Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Maria Vasiliou

HMOL/15833/24 18 West End Close, London, NW10 8LP Selective  5 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Winston Springer

HMOL/15835/24 FLAT 3, 44 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QR Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Helen Evbuomwan

HMOL/15808/24 1A OLD ST ANDREWS MANSIONS, Old Church Lane, London, NW9 8TBSelective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Swiss Management Limited

HMOL/15809/24 Basement Studio, 39 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Amir Shyam

HMOL/15810/24 104 RAGLAN COURT, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 110/10/202916/09/2024 Brownstone Properties Limited

HMOL/15801/24 2 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Derek Alexander Smith

HMOL/15802/24 95 Scott Road, Edgware, HA8 5QR Additional  3 2 414/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Rakesh Lakhani

HMOL/15803/24 111A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BP Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Rashmi Chowdry

HMOL/15805/24 Flat 2, Dene, 1A Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Farzad Zahab

HMOL/15812/24 1 Waverley Court, Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YE Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Harriet Frost

HMOL/15813/24 103 Crummock Gardens, London, NW9 0DH Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Harish Kalyan

HMOL/15820/24 42 St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9BT Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Velayudhan Chandran

HMOL/15755/24 158A Church Road, London, NW10 9NH Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Waseem Akhtar

HMOL/15756/24 110 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BE Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Jimit Shah

HMOL/15772/24 Flat 18, Japonica Apartments, 89 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8GN Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Cityzen Property Management Ltd

HMOL/15738/24 15 Pear Close, London, NW9 0LJ Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Bhakti Vasanji Rajdev

HMOL/15739/24 292A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Hari Patel

HMOL/15740/24 45B Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Jeremy Golker

HMOL/15741/24 35B Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SE Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/15742/24 48 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BW Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/15743/24 18A Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AX Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Miss Priya Lad

HMOL/15744/24 130 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8NB Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Heymang Patel

HMOL/15745/24 53 Ellerslie Gardens, Willesden, London, NW10 3TB Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Chetna Patel

HMOL/15747/24 24A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UE Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Lands Management

HMOL/15748/24 126 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6NE Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Kanta Dabasia

HMOL/15749/24 47A Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0JH Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Miss Anita Patel

HMOL/15750/24 16 Honeypot Lane, London, NW9 9QD Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Sailes Babubhai Patel

HMOL/15752/24 Flat A, 256 Stag Lane, London, NW9 0EG Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Pravin Bhudia

HMOL/15753/24 23 Century House, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RS Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Luca Marsiglio

HMOL/15784/24 107 All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 3AU Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Grant Bergman

HMOL/15776/24 Flat 2, Keel House, St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9RL Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Caraghh Properties Ltd

HMOL/15778/24 108B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JP Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Harvey & Harvey

HMOL/15788/24 Flat 2, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Shyam Arvind

HMOL/15789/24 56 Queensbury Road, Wembley, HA0 1NH Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Robert Gilmartin

HMOL/15790/24 Flat 7, Bowerdean Court, 141 College Road, London, NW10 5HS Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Cobstar Ltd

HMOL/15793/24 11B Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Yasser Atlas

HMOL/15794/24 Flat 4, Keel House, St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9RL Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Caragh Properties Ltd

HMOL/15797/24 31 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Dr Khilan Shah

HMOL/15798/24 Flat 3, Keel House, St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9RL Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Caragh Properties Ltd

HMOL/15799/24 5 Hannah Court, Sunningdale Gardens, London, NW9 9PD Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Shabbir Bharmal

HMOL/15733/24 9 Aqua House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FF Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mis Deena Dhorajiwala

HMOL/15724/24 21 Chestnut Court, Wembley, HA0 2LT Additional  1 2 414/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Hardip Singh

HMOL/15725/24 Flat A, 129 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DT Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/15726/24 Flat B, 129 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DT Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/15727/24 Flat C, 129 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DT Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/15861/24 Flat 6, Bentley Court, 19-25 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Trevellyan Developments Ltd

HMOL/15862/24 176 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/15863/24 Flat 2, Bentley Court, 19-25 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Lewis Trevellyan

HMOL/15864/24 45A Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Jeremy Golker

HMOL/15865/24 44B Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Soo Sher

HMOL/15867/24 73C Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TB Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Sharmini Chaytor

HMOL/15869/24 43B Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 MrJeremy Golker

HMOL/15870/24 73A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TB Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Sharmini Chaytor

HMOL/15856/24 110A Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JB Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Laura Simonson

HMOL/15857/24 17C Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Spincrest Limited

HMOL/15853/24 608B High Road, Wembley, HA0 2AF Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Roundtree Real Estate

HMOL/15854/24 42 Greenbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TF Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Shaila Lambert

HMOL/15849/24 19 KINGTHORPE TERRACE, Brentfield Road, London, NW10 8HN Selective  2 214/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Kirti Wadia

HMOL/15850/24 14 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BP Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Mohsen Tahermoosavi

HMOL/15886/24 29 Yates Court, Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RH Additional  2 2 514/10/202916/09/2024 Miss Sarah Edwards

HMOL/15888/24 86B Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PR Additional  3 4 514/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Alec Tredwell

HMOL/15891/24 Flat 13, Redwood Court, 54 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BH Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Lakhbir Singh

HMOL/15892/24 35 Stanley Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SQ Additional  2 2 414/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Hirji Hirani

HMOL/15879/24 6 Manor Close, London, NW9 9HD Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Jayprakash Patel

HMOL/15845/24 29A Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4TY Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Anil Patel

HMOL/15877/24 Flat 1, 11 Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Frederick Chen

HMOL/15872/24 73B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TB Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Sharmini Chaytor

HMOL/15872/24 73B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TB Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Sharmini Chaytor

HMOL/15873/24 3 Earlsmead Road, London, NW10 5QD Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Daniel Searle

HMOL/15894/24 Flat 75, 581 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UT Additional  1 2 314/10/202916/09/2024 Yours Link Limited

HMOL/15895/24 5 Mostyn Gardens, London, NW10 5QU Mandatory  2 5 514/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Prembai Hirji

HMOL/15896/24 24 Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NU Additional  2 4 514/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Janet Codner

HMOL/15898/24 Flat 1, 15 Walm Lane, London, NW2 5SJ Selective  2 6 1214/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Ahmed Alshahib

HMOL/15899/24 16 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Additional  2 3 414/10/202916/09/2024 Elmer Vandooren

HMOL/15902/24 9A Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XG Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Lakhbir Singh

HMOL/15903/24 65 Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AY Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Lakhbir Singh

HMOL/15906/24 94 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JL Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Lakhbir Singh

HMOL/15907/24 46 Aylesbury Street, London, NW10 0AS Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Lakhbir Singh

HMOL/15908/24 305B Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Additional  1 2 414/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Lakhbir Singh

HMOL/15910/24 240A North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JU Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Marios Gavriel

HMOL/15923/24 Ground Floor Flat A, 11 Inman Road, London, NW10 9JU Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Kalyan Jesani

HMOL/15924/24 23 Mapeshill Place, London, NW2 5LA Additional  1 3 414/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/15928/24 27 Uxendon Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9TW Mandatory  3 9 1714/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Tariq Sheikh

HMOL/15931/24 62B Burrows Road, London, NW10 5SH Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Lisa Smith

HMOL/15942/24 12 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TS Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Rama Tamang

HMOL/15950/24 42A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DL Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Wlliam McGowan

HMOL/03072/19 Flat 1, 161 Crest Road, London, NW2 7NB Mandatory  2 6 1014/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Joshua Rumpler

HMOL/13531/24 25C Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QS Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Landon Kulick

HMOL/02919/24 46 Eskdale Close, Wembley, HA9 8XB Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Jan Blatchford Pace

HMOL/06205/24 26 Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EA Additional  2 2 514/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Khimji Patel

HMOL/10634/18 6D Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Paul O'Sullivan

HMOL/10635/18 6C Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Paul O'Sullivan

HMOL/13806/24 Flat 28, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  1 214/10/202916/09/2024 Man Hei Wan

HMOL/12442/24 Flat D, 127 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DT Additional  3 2 314/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12434/24 Flat A, 127 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DT Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/12304/24 27 Coral House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FH Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr David Kammerling

HMOL/12061/24 90 Redhill Drive, Edgware, HA8 5JN Selective  1 1 207/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Bhupander Raghwani

HMOL/12063/24 Flat 1, 21 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/12066/24 Flat 2, 13B Bridge Road, Wembley, HA9 9AB Selective  1 2 214/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Zulfiqar Usman

HMOL/12068/24 91A St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UB Selective  1 1 314/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Menachem Feldinger

HMOL/12069/24 91B St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UB Selective  1 1 314/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Menachem Feldinger

HMOL/15312/24 172C Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QA Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Rasiklal Davda

HMOL/15306/24 52 Woodstock Road, Wembley, HA0 4ET Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Amrit Patel

HMOL/15318/24 30 Thomas A Becket Close, Wembley, HA0 2SH Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 KAYEFF FOUNDATION

HMOL/15323/24 29 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Regent Letting & Regent Letting &

HMOL/15395/24 Flat 4, 8 Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8GH Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Miss Maria Martinez

HMOL/15391/24 Flat 5, 7 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SU Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Jennifer Wisdom

HMOL/15325/24 40 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9DA Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Leah Schupper

HMOL/15327/24 57 Beechworth, 179 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YZ Selective  1 214/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Daham Alatawneh

HMOL/15384/24 36 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Regent Letting & Property Management Ltd

HMOL/15385/24 Flat 3, 11 Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NL Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Alan Rivers

HMOL/15386/24 Flat 2, 84 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SA Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Jack ARCHWAY PROPERTIES LTDGreen

HMOL/15387/24 Flat 18, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  6 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Manisha Ashok Tulsiani

HMOL/15389/24 44, SWALLOW DRIVE, Kingfisher Way, Neasden, London, NW10 8TG Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Manji Shivj Mavji & Mrs Kantaben Manji

HMOL/15298/24 9 Roe End, London, NW9 9BL Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Dr Amir Bloomsbury Property Services LTDShyam

HMOL/15299/24 Flat 11, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  1 214/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Hassan Ali

HMOL/15300/24 76A Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UL Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Miss Marjory McKenzie

HMOL/15301/24 Flat 56, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Miss Lauren Willesden Green LtdFinlay

HMOL/15302/24 Flat 32, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Zdenko Zdravev

HMOL/15308/24 96 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SG Selective  2 214/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Luna Rupchand

HMOL/15309/24 14B Thurlow Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AQ Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Shahid Butt

HMOL/15310/24 Flat 36, Celeste House, 4 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1PX Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Xianmin Wu

HMOL/15304/24 6A Hillside Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DY Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Waqas ZHK LTDAhmed

HMOL/15405/24 33A Anson Road, London, NW2 3UY Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Tim Freeman

HMOL/15402/24 62B Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TU Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Paul Giggins

HMOL/15403/24 227A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HP Selective  1 214/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Jonathan LawrenceE-Archer

HMOL/15397/24 Flat 11, 65 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Michael Mizrachi

HMOL/15400/24 181 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Jayesh Pandya

HMOL/15407/24 Flat 78, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Balwinder Sappal

HMOL/00198/24 22A Station Parade, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4HN Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Athar R Ali

HMOL/05010/24 40 All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 5AR Mandatory  2 5 514/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Paul Downing

HMOL/13047/24 72 The Ridgeway, London, NW9 0UA Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Pauline Ukachukwu

HMOL/14856/24 FLAT 5, RICHFIELD COURT, Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DB Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mrs Mital Chiragkumar Kansara

HMOL/14857/24 13 Bovingdon Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DH Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Clare Enright

HMOL/14850/24 41A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/14847/24 32A Park Road, Wembley, HA0 4AT Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024
HMOL/14895/24 47 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BG Selective  2 102/10/202916/09/2024 PHIL LEONARD

HMOL/14889/24 2 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BE Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Phil Leonard

HMOL/14885/24 25A Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Miss Anousha Sakoui

HMOL/14854/24 41B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/14877/24 112 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9UD Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Prakash Hirani

HMOL/14879/24 94 Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  7 114/10/202916/09/2024  Cheng Fun Edward  Chan

HMOL/14883/24 Flat 119, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  4 114/10/202916/09/2024 Cheng Fun Edward  Chan

HMOL/14859/24 Flat 52, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Souieman Marouf

HMOL/14863/24 5B Keats Court, Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NZ Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/14866/24 5C Keats Court, Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NZ Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/14867/24 Flat 6, 10 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  1 214/10/202916/09/2024 Kishor Popat

HMOL/14869/24 Flat 7, 10 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Kishor Popat

HMOL/14955/24 108 Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PR Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Trilochan Sahni

HMOL/14958/24 31 Farrans Court, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  3 114/10/202916/09/2024 SHAY KELLY

HMOL/14900/24 37 Verney Street, London, NW10 0AY Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 PHIL  LEONARD

HMOL/14926/24 Flat 2, 109 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Sanjay Patel

HMOL/14961/24 78A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Henryk Malczuk

HMOL/14940/24 45 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AH Mandatory  3 8 914/10/202916/09/2024 Niyad Rahim

HMOL/14937/24 24 Glendale Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8PS Selective  2 114/10/202916/09/2024 Mr Leslie Huss-Smickler

HMOL/14930/24 113A Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BH Selective  1 114/10/202916/09/2024 PHIL LEONARD

HMOL/16412/24 Flat 2, 108 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 121/10/202917/09/2024 Mr Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/16413/24 ST JOHNS ABBEYFIELD HOUSE, 70 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BUMandatory  2 12 2421/10/202917/09/2024 Mr PRASHANT FERNANDES

HMOL/16414/24 Flat 3, 108 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 121/10/202917/09/2024 Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/16367/24 230E High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 121/10/202917/09/2024 Osama Alwakil

HMOL/16393/24 Flat 1, 108 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 121/10/202917/09/2024 Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/16374/24 230G High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 121/10/202917/09/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/16360/24 15 LOXLEY HOUSE, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  1 121/10/202917/09/2024 Mr Hiralal Patel

HMOL/16363/24 230D High Street, London, NW10 4TD Selective  1 121/10/202917/09/2024 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/16348/24 54 Pembroke Road, Wembley, HA9 7PD Selective  1 121/10/202917/09/2024 Mr Suresh Gathani

HMOL/16352/24 129 Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5HQ Selective  1 221/10/202917/09/2024 Mr William Shaul

HMOL/16356/24 1100 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  2 221/10/202917/09/2024 Mr Tashinder Lal

HMOL/16320/24 69A Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9UJ Selective  1 121/10/202917/09/2024 Rekha Popat

HMOL/16329/24 39 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RQ Selective  2 121/10/202917/09/2024 Mr John Tucker

HMOL/16334/24 69B Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9UJ Selective  1 121/10/202917/09/2024 Rekha Popat

HMOL/16340/24 6A Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JD Selective  2 121/10/202917/09/2024 Ms Rachel Bacon

HMOL/16344/24 34B Crownhill Road, London, NW10 4EA Selective  2 121/10/202917/09/2024 David Fallon

HMOL/16515/24 59D Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EP Selective  1 121/10/202919/09/2024 Mr Andrew Cumming

HMOL/16519/24 1003 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7DR Selective  1 121/10/202919/09/2024 Mrs Barbara Harding

HMOL/16522/24 12 MOOT COURT, Fryent Way, London, NW9 9RY Selective  1 121/10/202919/09/2024 Mr Paveendran Balachandran

HMOL/16528/24 129 All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 3AL Selective  2 121/10/202919/09/2024 Dr Folashade Ajayi-Obe

HMOL/16529/24 273A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6BJ Selective  1 121/10/202919/09/2024 Mr Hasmukhkant Badiani

HMOL/16533/24 273B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6BJ Selective  1 121/10/202919/09/2024 Mr Hasmukhkant Badiani

HMOL/16534/24 273C Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6BJ Selective  2 121/10/202919/09/2024 Mr Hasmukhkant Badiani

HMOL/16539/24 51 Crabtree Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LW Selective  2 121/10/202919/09/2024 Mr Arumugam Sutharsanan

HMOL/16549/24 34A Hopefield Avenue, London, NW6 6LH Selective  1 121/10/202919/09/2024 Mr Bruce Fursman

HMOL/16557/24 38A Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5DE Selective  1 121/10/202919/09/2024 Lady Saskia Manners

HMOL/16506/24 61A Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UY Selective  2 121/10/202919/09/2024 Torun Mehmet

HMOL/16661/24 32 Ravenscroft Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9TL Selective  2 121/10/202920/09/2024 Mrs Dhanvanti Gorsia

HMOL/16619/24 251 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HE Selective  1 121/10/202920/09/2024 Mr Mohammed Butt

HMOL/16634/24 44A Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EA Selective  1 121/10/202920/09/2024 Mrs Ghazala  Butt

HMOL/16695/24 34 Donnington Road, Harrow, HA3 0NA Selective  2 221/10/202920/09/2024 Mr Yogesh Shah

HMOL/16700/24 Flat 289, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GQ Selective  1 221/10/202920/09/2024 Mr Shawki El-Ghazali

HMOL/16669/24 8 Clifton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BW Selective  2 121/10/202920/09/2024 Mr Kenville Phillips

HMOL/16674/24 41 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SB Selective  2 121/10/202920/09/2024 Ratna Pindoria

HMOL/16682/24 63 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QS Selective  2 121/10/202920/09/2024 Mr Suryakant Patel

HMOL/16705/24 243 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DX Selective  1 121/10/202920/09/2024 Michael Lally

HMOL/16564/24 Flat 41, Braunston House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1RP Selective  1 121/10/202921/09/2024 Mr Ahmad Mahmoud

HMOL/16416/24 Flat 4, 108 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 121/10/202921/09/2024 Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/16417/24 Flat 5, 108 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 121/10/202921/09/2024 Mr Salim  Al-Khalil

HMOL/16418/24 Flat 6, 108 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 121/10/202921/09/2024 Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/16419/24 Flat 7, 108 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 121/10/202921/09/2024 Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/16420/24 Flat 8, 108 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 121/10/202921/09/2024 Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/16421/24 70 Roe Green, London, NW9 0PL Selective  1 121/10/202921/09/2024 Dr Rajen Kataria

HMOL/16422/24 18 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TN Selective  3 121/10/202921/09/2024 Mrs Olive Grant

HMOL/16425/24 787A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 121/10/202921/09/2024
HMOL/16426/24 787B Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 121/10/202921/09/2024
HMOL/16578/24 37 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FP Selective  5 121/10/202922/09/2024 Mr Alex Black

HMOL/16584/24 16 Marnham Court, 665 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2HD Selective  1 121/10/202922/09/2024 Mr Kanagalingam Murugesu

HMOL/16590/24 88C Clayton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JT Selective  1 121/10/202922/09/2024 Mr Dipul Kerai

HMOL/16591/24 13 WYATT COURT, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BZ Selective  1 121/10/202922/09/2024 Ms Joelle Parkhurst

HMOL/16592/24 1 Roskild Court, Dagmar Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8UP Selective  1 121/10/202922/09/2024 Mr Sarath Beligaswatte

HMOL/16587/24 32 Lewis Crescent, London, NW10 0NR Selective  1 121/10/202922/09/2024 Miss Margaret Sinclair

HMOL/16588/24 40 Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1TB Selective  1 121/10/202922/09/2024 Mr Randolph Apeadu

HMOL/16655/24 33 Manor Close, London, NW9 9HD Selective  2 121/10/202922/09/2024 Mrs Shella Patel

HMOL/16746/24 9 Bowles Court, 57 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AP Selective  1 121/10/202922/09/2024 Mr Aditya Narendra

HMOL/16751/24 2 Brinkburn Close, Edgware, HA8 5PW Selective  1 121/10/202922/09/2024 Mr Prakashchandra Gandhi

HMOL/16755/24 53 Stanley Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SQ Selective  2 121/10/202922/09/2024 Mrs Kuladevi Thavarasa

HMOL/16774/24 13 SUNDEW COURT, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YY Selective  1 121/10/202922/09/2024 Mr Sundeep Patel

HMOL/16762/24 24 Vane Close, Harrow, HA3 9XD Selective  2 121/10/202922/09/2024 Mr Ashit Khokhani

HMOL/16759/24 7 South Gardens, The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9PG Selective  1 121/10/202922/09/2024 Mrs Pragna Mehta

HMOL/16767/24 60 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TJ Selective  2 121/10/202922/09/2024 Mr John Mellon

HMOL/16769/24 Flat 324, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GR Selective  1 121/10/202922/09/2024 Ms Somaiah Batterjee

HMOL/16770/24 99 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BS Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Kim Pretorius

HMOL/16771/24 220 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NB Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Ronak Raichura

HMOL/16773/24 23A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DY Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Kevin Mullen

HMOL/16877/24 4 Hamilton Court, 38 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BU Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Khimji Shah

HMOL/16768/24 143 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9QS Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Jayshree Patel

HMOL/16760/24 122, ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6BTSelective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Kim Pretorius

HMOL/16761/24 41A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DU Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Gabriel Farmer

HMOL/16764/24 6 Dryfield Close, London, NW10 0PL Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 SYED ALI MURTAZA RIZVI

HMOL/16765/24 Flat 12, 8 Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8GH Selective  1 221/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Martin Olek

HMOL/16766/24 66 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/16847/24 64 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Sonia Rohini Said

HMOL/16848/24 10A Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Jane Mason

HMOL/16849/24 5 Lea Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7SE Selective  2 221/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Jeff Barnard

HMOL/16850/24 1 GRANGE COURT, Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AJ Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Yogesh Shah

HMOL/16851/24 125 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Shila Patel

HMOL/16852/24 19 Bovingdon Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DH Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Jaswanti Devshi Gami

HMOL/16853/24 48 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DL Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024
HMOL/16854/24 31A Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5QR Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Cristina Lacovara

HMOL/16855/24 19 The Gables, 85 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8DJ Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Andrew Fung

HMOL/16856/24 36 Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NP Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr David Fallon

HMOL/16857/24 66C Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SL Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Hansa Patel

HMOL/16859/24 2 DALE COURT, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JR Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Danny Broderick

HMOL/16860/24 64 Park Chase, Wembley, HA9 8EH Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Kanta Patel

HMOL/16861/24 Flat 1, 16 Wigginton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EZ Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Sanjay Patel

HMOL/16862/24 10 Shirley Court, Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0QD Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Devraj Patel

HMOL/16863/24 118A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Nicola Griffin

HMOL/16868/24 2 Hamilton Court, 38 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BU Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Khimji Shah

HMOL/16808/24 Second Floor Flat, 39 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Callaway & Co

HMOL/16810/24 91A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DR Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Gabriel Farmer

HMOL/16811/24 MEWS COTTAGE, Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JB Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Anita Harris

HMOL/16812/24 528A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HE Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Bhaskar Pandya

HMOL/16813/24 173A Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Ernesto Montenovo

HMOL/16814/24 120 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Gabriel Farmer

HMOL/16816/24 146 Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0JN Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Miss Neeta Shah

HMOL/16817/24 3 HAMILTON COURT, 38 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BU Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Miss Sheena Shah

HMOL/16818/24 Flat 2, 11A Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JA Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Nadeem Ahmed

HMOL/16819/24 5 DALE COURT, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JR Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Danny Broderick

HMOL/16820/24 29 Wells Drive, London, NW9 8DH Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Gary Kane

HMOL/16821/24 31 Nightingale Road, London, NW10 4RG Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Andrew Bower

HMOL/16822/24 18 Wykeham Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RZ Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Mohammad Ali Aslam

HMOL/16823/24 209A Chevening Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 6DT Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Damien Patel

HMOL/16824/24 1A Lyndhurst Close, London, NW10 0DX Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Gabriel Farmer

HMOL/16825/24 8B Casselden Road, London, NW10 8QR Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Shamji Kanji Senghani

HMOL/16826/24 29A Crundale Avenue, London, NW9 9PJ Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Pratiksha Vyas

HMOL/16827/24 52 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JD Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Pankaj Dalal

HMOL/16828/24 57 Redhill Drive, Edgware, HA8 5JL Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Chrisostomos Panayiotou

HMOL/16829/24 30A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RX Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ali Nassir

HMOL/16830/24 15 STONEBRIDGE COURT, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EN Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/16831/24 19 Peascroft House, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YQ Selective  5 221/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Elaine Gowran

HMOL/16832/24 38 Essoldo Way, Edgware, HA8 5NU Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Jeyaranee Raveendran

HMOL/16835/24 32 Kingsley Road, London, NW6 7RJ Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Dr Waaji Olugbemiro Coker

HMOL/16836/24 147B Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Christopher Beale

HMOL/16837/24 Flat 2, 16 Wigginton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EZ Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Sanjay Patel

HMOL/16838/24 48 Pember Road, London, NW10 5LU Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Maximilian Johnson

HMOL/16839/24 Flat 11, Summer Court, 1 Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2NB Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Russell Park

HMOL/16840/24 8 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UT Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Daniel Isaacs

HMOL/16841/24 218 Bilsby Lodge, Chalklands, Wembley, HA9 9DY Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Anilkumar Bhimjiyani

HMOL/16842/24 43 Donnington Court, Donnington Road, London, NW10 3TJ Selective  1 221/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Nicholas Rowe

HMOL/16843/24 8A Glynfield Road, London, NW10 9JX Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Susan Simkins

HMOL/16844/24 194A Purves Road, London, NW10 5TG Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr William Waters

HMOL/16845/24 4 The Paddocks, Wembley, HA9 9HE Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Dr Makki Shuker

HMOL/16775/24 110 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Kim Pretorius

HMOL/16777/24 66A Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Folashade Ogunkoya

HMOL/16778/24 63 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr John Stephen Morrall

HMOL/16779/24 16 Priory Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XQ Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Dr Dawood Azami

HMOL/16780/24 32 Fernwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HF Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Nanda Hirani

HMOL/16781/24 11 Addison Court, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  4 119/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Andrew Kyprianou

HMOL/16782/24 Flat 6, Aldenham House, 78 Grove Park, London, NW9 0DD Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Chase Evans Residential Limited

HMOL/16786/24 16A Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TU Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Patrick Devine

HMOL/16787/24 67 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 J & R Proerty Management Ltd

HMOL/16788/24 526A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HE Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Bhaskar Pandya

HMOL/16789/24 91 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DR Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Gabriel Farmer

HMOL/16791/24 19 Blandford Court, 4-6 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Oludolapo Shobanjo

HMOL/16792/24 15 LYNE COURT, Meadowbank Road, London, NW9 8LQ Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Paresh Bhudia

HMOL/16793/24 41 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DU Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Gabriel Farmer

HMOL/16794/24 9C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  4 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Monique Zaidi

HMOL/16795/24 201 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SB Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Nainita Bendre

HMOL/16796/24 106A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Gabriel Farmer

HMOL/16797/24 53 Robin Grove, Harrow, HA3 9TP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Pranesh Varsani

HMOL/16798/24 62 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JQ Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Farhana Majid

HMOL/16799/24 134A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Gabriel Farmer

HMOL/16800/24 68 ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/16801/24 42 Danethorpe Road, Wembley, HA0 4RQ Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Rajesh Pindoria

HMOL/16802/24 1 Eton Grove, London, NW9 9LE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Trupti Bhatt

HMOL/16803/24 67A Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AY Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Bina Doshi

HMOL/16804/24 63A Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UY Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Soo Sher

HMOL/16805/24 134 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Gabriel Farmer

HMOL/16806/24 73A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DR Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Soo Sher

HMOL/16757/24 3 YORK MANSIONS, Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DE Selective  1 221/10/202923/09/2024 Dr Luliia Shpak

HMOL/16758/24 15 Mersham Drive, London, NW9 9PP Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Manji Harsiani

HMOL/16752/24 11 Wembley Way, Wembley, HA9 6JJ Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Chandni Pindoria

HMOL/16753/24 Ground Floor Flat, 49 Lancelot Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2AX Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Miss Zainab Ahmadi-Moghaddam

HMOL/16747/24 Flat 2, 62 The Avenue, London, NW6 7NP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Robert Paul

HMOL/16667/24 4 Hannah Court, Sunningdale Gardens, London, NW9 9PD Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Vikesh Tanna

HMOL/16701/24 49B High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Saira Mohammad

HMOL/16702/24 Flat 4, 54 Heber Road, London, NW2 6AA Selective  3 221/10/202923/09/2024 Miss Karmjit Kaur

HMOL/16703/24 109 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024
HMOL/16704/24 3 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Muhammad Tariq Amin

HMOL/16696/24 Flat 67, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Alistair Grange

HMOL/16697/24 43 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JP Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Valbai Patel

HMOL/16698/24 40A Lushington Road, London, NW10 5UU Selective  1 107/07/203023/09/2024 Miss Tessa Mentore

HMOL/16699/24 83 ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BS Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Hafton Properties Limted

HMOL/16706/24 56 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DF Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Dr Nicole Corriette

HMOL/16708/24 141 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HH Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Manjulaben Varsani

HMOL/16709/24 120 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LT Selective  2 221/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Zuber Shaikh

HMOL/16712/24 77 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AQ Selective  1 221/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Ramanlal Patel

HMOL/16713/24 256 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9QU Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Rahul Shah

HMOL/16714/24 3 Heron Close, London, NW10 9HT Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Meena Rughani

HMOL/16715/24 51C Coniston Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8SE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Monika Sanghani

HMOL/16716/24 178B High Street, London, NW10 4ST Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Ayesha Chhipa

HMOL/16717/24 11 Pharamond, 258-262 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RD Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Manbai Patel

HMOL/16718/24 112 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TS Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Narendra Vekaria

HMOL/16719/24 First Floor Flat, 49 Lancelot Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2AX Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Miss Zainab Ahmadi-Moghaddam

HMOL/16720/24 296 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8QA Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Satish Sachdev

HMOL/16721/24 60 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PS Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Manjulaben Khokhani

HMOL/16722/24 66A Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SL Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Hansa Patel

HMOL/16725/24 143D All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 3AL Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Jayantilal Patel

HMOL/16726/24 19A Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Tack Kang Tan

HMOL/16728/24 42A Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UD Selective  2 120/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Shangita Patel

HMOL/16729/24 3 Wyborne Way, London, NW10 0TE Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Vegetarian Delights Restaurant Ltd

HMOL/16730/24 129 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TQ Selective  4 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Valerie Bennett

HMOL/16732/24 28 LAUREL COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XY Selective  4 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Chris Kyriakou

HMOL/16733/24 5 Leith Close, London, NW9 8DE Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Patricia Foy

HMOL/16736/24 Flat 15, Signia Court, 55 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Frank Benhamou

HMOL/16737/24 53 Village Way, London, NW10 0LN Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Radhaben Vekaria

HMOL/16739/24 48 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9SU Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Miss Deepti Gami

HMOL/16741/24 142 Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SN Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Beverley Smart

HMOL/16742/24 74 Roe Lane, London, NW9 9BD Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Emma Northam

HMOL/16744/24 Flat 1, 62 The Avenue, London, NW6 7NP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Robert Paul

HMOL/16745/24 Flat 58, Avery Court, 45 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BF Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Rohit Shenoy

HMOL/16683/24 Flat 32, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 JEREMY MADDISON

HMOL/16684/24 239 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DX Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Lalco London Ltd

HMOL/16685/24 6 Bridgeway, Wembley, HA0 4DY Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Priyanka Upendrakumar

HMOL/16687/24 24 Stanley Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SG Selective  2 104/08/203023/09/2024 Mr Naran Vekaria

HMOL/16689/24 94 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Harshida Shah

HMOL/16690/24 152 Bilsby Lodge, Chalklands, Wembley, HA9 9DY Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 IMC Property Limited

HMOL/16691/24 92A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LR Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Dr Noga B Goldring

HMOL/16692/24 108 Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  1 221/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Simon Mitchell Cox

HMOL/16693/24 43 Woodside Close, Wembley, HA0 1UL Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Narendra Patel

HMOL/16694/24 Flat 11, 11 Shrewsbury Road, London, NW10 8GD Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mike Rozo

HMOL/16677/24 106 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BS Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Hafton Properties Limited

HMOL/16678/24 20 Perkin Close, Wembley, HA0 2LY Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Phillipa Van Dare Properties LimitedAldous

HMOL/16679/24 48 Copland Road, Wembley, HA0 4YH Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Hansa Patel

HMOL/16680/24 11 Essoldo Way, Edgware, HA8 5NU Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Anisha Govani

HMOL/16670/24 65 Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PY Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr James Monks

HMOL/16671/24 Flat 1, Apple Court, 92A The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TG Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Priti Sureshkumar Raval

HMOL/16672/24 23 Aboyne Road, Neasden, London, NW10 0EU Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Divyabahen Patel

HMOL/16673/24 10A Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Tack Kang Tan

HMOL/15508/24 90 Village Way, London, NW10 0LL Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Miss Maria Teresa Defanis

HMOL/15501/24 144 Stag Lane, London, NW9 0QP Mandatory  3 7 1321/10/202923/09/2024 James Monaghan

HMOL/15496/24 48 Douglas Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DS Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Miss Carmel Lucid

HMOL/15499/24 4 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Additional  1 3 421/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Ibiwumi Cecilia Olivia Adejobi

HMOL/15570/24 108A Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EX Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Damian Silverbeck

HMOL/15504/24 112 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JP Mandatory  4 8 1521/10/202923/09/2024 Lucy Quick

HMOL/15575/24 120 Crest Road, London, NW2 7SL Mandatory  2 5 521/10/202923/09/2024 Alan IG London Properties 2 LtdGoldstein

HMOL/15580/24 18 Manor Lodge, 223 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RJ Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Ahmed SWEHLI

HMOL/15589/24 Flat 9, Magnet House, 251-253 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  4 121/10/202923/09/2024 Carl Brown

HMOL/15638/24 34A Queensbury Station Parade, Edgware, HA8 5NN Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr David Lewis

HMOL/15718/24 18 Paddock Road, London, NW2 7DL Additional  2 4 521/10/202923/09/2024 Omar Hussain

HMOL/16917/24 77 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LW Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Daksesh Patel

HMOL/16915/24 118 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NL Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Patrick Devine

HMOL/16885/24 12 STONEBRIDGE COURT, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EN Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/16891/24 19 Priory Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XQ Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Dr Dawood Azami

HMOL/16893/24 2 Manor Farm Road, Wembley, HA0 1AD Selective  2 125/10/202923/09/2024
HMOL/16896/24 33 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Yogesh Gandhi

HMOL/16901/24 176 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QA Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Gianluca Bertolino

HMOL/16904/24 6 Regal Building, 75 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BBSelective  2 221/10/202923/09/2024
HMOL/16750/24 Flat 3, 62 The Avenue, London, NW6 7NP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Robert Paul

HMOL/16911/24 20 Regal Building, 75 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BBSelective  1 1 221/10/202923/09/2024
HMOL/14294/24 17A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024
HMOL/02042/15 34A Park Road, Wembley, HA0 4AT Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/02002/15 34B Park Road, Wembley, HA0 4AT Selective  1 1 316/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/02053/15 15A St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7HU Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/07233/19 37B High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  1 1 221/10/202923/09/2024 Atlantic Electronics Ltd

HMOL/15961/24 124 Shaftesbury Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0RF Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Sairam Karalamoorthy

HMOL/15981/24 72 Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EX Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Damian Silverbeck

HMOL/14143/24 Flat 6, 593 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/16019/24 116B Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UU Additional  2 3 621/10/202923/09/2024  Mohammad  Bigham

HMOL/16015/24 30 The Gables, 85 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8DJ Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Yin Lo

HMOL/16080/24 17I Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024
HMOL/17219/24 Flat 216, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  121/10/202923/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/15996/24 124 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RT Mandatory  2 5 521/10/202923/09/2024 Sufiah Schweda

HMOL/16157/24 11 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JF Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Eva Drewett

HMOL/16155/24 19 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9EU Mandatory  3 5 721/10/202923/09/2024 Istabrack Jawad

HMOL/16151/24 Flat 7, Bentley Court, 19-25 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 221/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Lewis Trevellyan Developments LtdTrevellyan

HMOL/16152/24 Flat 10, Aldenham House, 78 Grove Park, London, NW9 0DD Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Lyaila Shehrzad Mufti

HMOL/16143/24 74 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9DD Mandatory  2 3 621/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Kishen Kabariya

HMOL/16107/24 17H Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024
HMOL/17708/24 103 RAGLAN COURT, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  3 126/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/17727/24 Flat 19, Smith House, Matthews Close, Wembley, HA9 8FD Selective  6 128/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Xiaoyang Cheng

HMOL/13946/24 180A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PA Selective  2 1 321/10/202923/09/2024 Sanjiv Madan

HMOL/06579/19 65 Whitmore Gardens, London, NW10 5HE Mandatory  3 5 821/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Gopal Halai

HMOL/16656/24 50 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5QN Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Miss Natalie Malka

HMOL/16657/24 13B Park Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 8TB Selective  3 221/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Baljinder Dhinsa

HMOL/16527/24 24 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Alexander James SMITH

HMOL/16660/24 4 ST LEONARDS, 11 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Fran Oliver

HMOL/16641/24 49 Fryent Way, London, NW9 9NX Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Bernice Foster Housam

HMOL/16642/24 39 Woodgrange Avenue, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0XG Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Anthony Smith

HMOL/16644/24 173 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UY Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 SAB Health Care Ltd

HMOL/16645/24 80 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Ricky Shah

HMOL/16646/24 74 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/16648/24 274 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Gopal Raghwani

HMOL/16649/24 12, WAYSIDE COURT, Oakington Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8HX Selective  2 221/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Louise Sedze

HMOL/16650/24 18 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XA Selective  1 221/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Kandarp Desai

HMOL/16651/24 Studio 1, 9 Heber Road, London, NW2 6AB Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Sean McGivney

HMOL/16652/24 Studio 2, 9 Heber Road, London, NW2 6AB Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Sean McGivney

HMOL/16653/24 Studio 3, 9 Heber Road, London, NW2 6AB Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Sean McGivney

HMOL/16654/24 Studio 4, 9 Heber Road, London, NW2 6AB Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Sean McGivney

HMOL/16589/24 88B Clayton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JT Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Dipul Kerai

HMOL/16613/24 28B Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DL Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Annie Gavin-Adamson

HMOL/16614/24 19A District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Sathy Bala Investments

HMOL/16618/24 11 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TF Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Peter Stinson

HMOL/16620/24 Flat 9, Westside Court, 71 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FF Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Abdul-Rahman Bashir Ali

HMOL/16624/24 66 Cambridge Close, London, NW10 0AW Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Irina Nenova-Solovyov

HMOL/16635/24 45 Brinkburn Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PL Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Hemank Tailor

HMOL/16638/24 21 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Katherine Pahl

HMOL/16627/24 34B Queensbury Station Parade, Edgware, HA8 5NN Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr David Lewis

HMOL/16628/24 35A Queensbury Station Parade, Edgware, HA8 5NN Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr David Lewis

HMOL/16629/24 35B Queensbury Station Parade, Edgware, HA8 5NN Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr David Lewis

HMOL/16630/24 30 Hillside, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0NE Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Jayesh Sisangia

HMOL/16633/24 30A Hillside, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0NE Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Jayesh Sisangia

HMOL/16593/24 71 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Niall Daly

HMOL/16594/24 106 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3NJ Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Shoukat Sarwar

HMOL/16595/24 8 Dermot Terrace, Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AH Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Toby North

HMOL/16596/24 23 Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TD Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Sathy Estates London Limited

HMOL/16597/24 110 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3NJ Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Shoukat Sarwar

HMOL/16598/24 45 Robin Grove, Harrow, HA3 9TP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Ashish Ruparelia

HMOL/16600/24 87 Grand Union Heights, Northwick Road, Wembley, HA0 1LF Selective  4 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Naynesh Suchak

HMOL/16601/24 79 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QA Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Miss Maria Alexandrou

HMOL/16602/24 19 Century House, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RS Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Qassim Taqi

HMOL/16603/24 Flat 5, Mather Court, 41 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AD Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Disha Dhanuka

HMOL/16604/24 148A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4PY Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Pramodkumar Shah

HMOL/16605/24 31 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QF Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Eleftherios Eleftheriou

HMOL/16606/24 Flat 35, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Ziad Iseldin El-Saigh

HMOL/16607/24 67A Alder Grove, London, NW2 7DE Selective  2 221/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Saeed Massumi

HMOL/16608/24 2, Whitecastle Mansions, Wakemans Hill Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0UXSelective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Noah Ottersen

HMOL/16609/24 16 Elspeth Road, Wembley, HA0 2BW Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Gabriella Dallolio

HMOL/16610/24 Flat 1, 213A Edgware Road, London, NW9 6LP Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Mohmad Seedat

HMOL/16611/24 56 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 J & R Property Management Ltd

HMOL/16586/24 16 St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9BT Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Shoukat Sarwar

HMOL/16543/24 Ground Floor Flat, 51 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RG Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Miss Ophelia Lobban

HMOL/16544/24 98 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TZ Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Mohsen Esmaeili

HMOL/16579/24 Flat 2, 213A Edgware Road, London, NW9 6LP Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Mohmad Seedat

HMOL/16580/24 34 Burns Road, Wembley, HA0 1JR Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Areef Datoo

HMOL/16582/24 22 Crundale Avenue, London, NW9 9PL Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Sultan Zebkhan

HMOL/16566/24 173 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HY Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Manoucher Fouladgar

HMOL/16568/24 8 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BU Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Anthony McClay

HMOL/16569/24 FLAT 5, 66 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Amid Yussouf

HMOL/16570/24 45 Meadow Way, Wembley, HA9 7LB Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Michael Lally

HMOL/16572/24 41 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Christophe Pla

HMOL/16573/24 FLAT 4, 66 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Amid Yussouf

HMOL/16574/24 Flat 78, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Somitra Banvir

HMOL/16575/24 Flat 6, Solar House, 40 High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Haren Shah

HMOL/16576/24 162A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Dr Ramith Gunawardena

HMOL/16577/24 92 Clifford Road, Wembley, HA0 1AE Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs April Mistry

HMOL/16662/24 67B Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AY Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Bina Doshi

HMOL/16663/24 Flat 49, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Regent Letting & Property Management Ltd

HMOL/16664/24 111 Old Kenton Lane, London, NW9 9NH Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Valiben Vekaria

HMOL/21976/24 11 Gabrielle Close, Wembley, HA9 8LP Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Anjanil Gupta

HMOL/16427/24 6 Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0PA Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Kastur Bhanderi

HMOL/16428/24 21 College Road, London, NW10 5EL Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Parminder Gupta

HMOL/16429/24 1 Lorraine Court, Talbot Road, Wembley, HA0 4UF Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Ajay Shah

HMOL/16430/24 20 Greenway, Harrow, HA3 0TT Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Jayendra Shah

HMOL/16431/24 82A Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JQ Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Sahima Mian

HMOL/16433/24 Flat 2, 189B High Street, London, NW10 4TE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Frontward Limited

HMOL/16436/24 10E The Avenue, London, NW6 7YD Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Marcelo Blanco Vich

HMOL/16442/24 85B Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DA Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Daniel Hough

HMOL/16444/24 8 Petherton Court, Tiverton Road, London, NW10 3HJ Selective  2 221/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Parvin Faridian

HMOL/16445/24 17 REGAL COURT, 169 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PZ Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Aurelie Altemaire

HMOL/16446/24 13A Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LN Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Lands Management Ltd

HMOL/16447/24 31A Rainham Road, London, NW10 5DL Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr James Mitchell

HMOL/16449/24 7 Chelmsford Square, London, NW10 3AP Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Vincenzo Scuderi

HMOL/16450/24 433A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AB Additional  2 3 621/10/202923/09/2024 Benjamin Eric Anthony FAULKNER

HMOL/16453/24 96 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1UG Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Bridget Gilmartin

HMOL/16454/24 5 Loxley House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  4 121/10/202923/09/2024 Miss Deepa Mandalia

HMOL/16455/24 Flat 5, Clementine Court, 65 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0DG Selective  3 221/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Mitul Patel

HMOL/16459/24 Flat 4, 189B High Street, London, NW10 4TE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Osama Al-Wakil

HMOL/16461/24 17A Winchelsea Road, London, NW10 8UN Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Subramaniam Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/16462/24 Flat 4, Cobas Court, 210A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PB Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mailesh Popat

HMOL/16463/24 27 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FP Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Naynesh Suchak

HMOL/16465/24 Flat 5, 189B High Street, London, NW10 4TE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Frontward Limited

HMOL/16470/24 63 Castleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7QE Mandatory  2 6 1021/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Zak Alqureche

HMOL/16471/24 Flat 1, 189B High Street, London, NW10 4TE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Osama Al-Wakil

HMOL/16473/24 Flat 2, Cobas Court, 210A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PB Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Roymail Ltd

HMOL/16474/24 68 Meadowbank Road, London, NW9 8LH Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr George Antoniou

HMOL/16475/24 17 Stuart Road, London, NW6 5LS Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Seyed Ali Seyed Aghamiri

HMOL/16476/24 158A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Azriel JAKAB

HMOL/16477/24 41 Century House, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RS Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Nada Haifi-Melcon

HMOL/16478/24 107B Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XL Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Callaway & Co

HMOL/16479/24 275A Edgware Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 6NB Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Mailesh Popat

HMOL/16480/24 20 Hill View Gardens, London, NW9 0TE Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Daniel Brosnan

HMOL/16481/24 Flat 2, 99 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7LF Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Sandeep Chaudhary

HMOL/16482/24 56 Watling Gardens, London, NW2 3UE Selective  10 221/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Jayne Fahey

HMOL/16483/24 45 Shelley Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3QF Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 MR SURINDER SINGH FLORA

HMOL/16484/24 Flat 3, Cobas Court, 210A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PB Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Roymail Ltd

HMOL/16485/24 Flat 1, 11A Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JA Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Nadeem Ahmed

HMOL/16486/24 Flat 58, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Sanjiv BHATIA

HMOL/16491/24 FLAT 1, 66 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 MFA Estate Holdings Ltd

HMOL/16493/24 1 St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9BT Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Vishal Parekh

HMOL/16495/24 61 Shakespeare Drive, Harrow, HA3 9TR Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Prakash Patel

HMOL/16497/24 4A Lyndhurst Close, London, NW10 0DX Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/16498/24 59 Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DZ Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Sangita Solanki

HMOL/16501/24 23B Kingthorpe Terrace, Brentfield Road, London, NW10 8HN Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Keith Whelan

HMOL/16502/24 44 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DL Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/16504/24 5 Egerton Road, Wembley, HA0 4ES Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mike Rozo

HMOL/16505/24 34A Crownhill Road, London, NW10 4EA Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 David Fallon

HMOL/16423/24 12 Brent Way, Wembley, HA9 6JN Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Bendika Johal

HMOL/16424/24 61 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TG Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Shamsia Ahmed

HMOL/16507/24 Ground Floor Front, 13 Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RT Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Martina Toppi

HMOL/16508/24 3 ASHFORD HOUSE, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TL Selective  1 221/10/202923/09/2024 Ridan Realty Ltd

HMOL/16509/24 17J Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024
HMOL/16510/24 38 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PR Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Neeta Patel

HMOL/16511/24 Flat 37, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Fauzia Mir

HMOL/16512/24 3 Lydford Court, Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QZ Selective  1 221/10/202923/09/2024 Brittanic Properties limited

HMOL/16514/24 25 St Annes Road, Wembley, HA0 2AW Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Mahendra Pindoria

HMOL/16407/24 12 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AR Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Juliana Conlon

HMOL/16408/24 37 Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EL Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Virji Jesani

HMOL/16409/24 Flat 1, 27 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BY Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Alex Dyce

HMOL/16410/24 59 Evelyn Avenue, London, NW9 0JF Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Fatima Din

HMOL/16411/24 57 Evelyn Avenue, London, NW9 0JF Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Fatima Din

HMOL/16559/24 32 KINGS COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9ES Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Sandeep Khatri

HMOL/16560/24 39B Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BB Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Dr Polona Curk

HMOL/16563/24 4 Ashford Works Building, 1A Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TP Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Paul Lenchner

HMOL/16550/24 45 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9TH Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Rama Shashikant Tanna

HMOL/16551/24 94 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Alison Styles

HMOL/16553/24 268B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BT Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Paveendran Balachandran

HMOL/16554/24 45A Meadow Way, Wembley, HA9 7LB Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Michael Lally

HMOL/16555/24 Flat 7, 25 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PH Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Jasumati Shantilal Mistry

HMOL/16556/24 Second Floor Flat, 117A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Callaway & Co

HMOL/16540/24 9 Willow Tree Court, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2RB Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Syeda Mehwish Meer

HMOL/16541/24 40 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Naresh Aggarwal

HMOL/16535/24 134 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Hiralal Patel

HMOL/16536/24 Flat 8, 2 Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8GE Selective  1 221/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Nicola Batey

HMOL/16537/24 First Floor Flat, 117A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 David Bullock

HMOL/16538/24 11 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Alexander James SMITH

HMOL/16531/24 13 Stuart Road, London, NW6 5LS Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Seyed Ali Seyed Aghamiri

HMOL/16532/24 124A Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Khushal Joshi

HMOL/16520/24 88D Clayton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JT Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Dipul Kerai

HMOL/16521/24 36 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Roy Mail Ltd

HMOL/16517/24 65 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TL Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Tushar Dave

HMOL/15914/24 7 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AR Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Daniel Upton

HMOL/15917/24 63 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AH Mandatory  2 5 521/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Jaspal Bhamra

HMOL/15729/24 22 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  4 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Sheena Jetwa

HMOL/15730/24 32A Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5BA Selective  1 221/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/15731/24 166 Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DP Selective  2 221/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Barry Patel

HMOL/15737/24 9 Townsend Lane, London, NW9 7JG Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 City Estates London Ltd

HMOL/10120/24 137A Walm Lane, Cricklewood, London, NW2 3AU Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Michal Kepa

HMOL/15044/24 53A Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JY Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Miss Katarzyna Lozinska

HMOL/16345/24 54 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Mitess Nandha

HMOL/16346/24 37 Erin Court, 94 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QA Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Nancy Harris

HMOL/16347/24 69 Warren Road, London, NW2 7NH Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Premila Hirani

HMOL/16341/24 52B Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Sarah Johnson

HMOL/16342/24 49 The Croft, Wembley, HA0 3EG Selective  3 128/10/202923/09/2024 Atul Gordhandas Ruparelia

HMOL/16336/24 24A Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RE Selective  2 221/10/202923/09/2024 Marcus Jays

HMOL/16330/24 78 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DJ Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Kanaiyalal Thapa

HMOL/16331/24 56 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9DB Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Frederick Henaku

HMOL/16332/24 211 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6EY Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Mazhar Hussain

HMOL/16333/24 1 Alan Preece Court, 16 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BR Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Artur Zenuni

HMOL/16321/24 93 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PB Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Chimaobi Dennar

HMOL/16322/24 156 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8NB Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Maria Green

HMOL/16324/24 129 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NT Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Narendra Vekaria

HMOL/16327/24 29 John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9UP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Mahasveri Pandya

HMOL/16328/24 16 Ainslie Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XD Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Dr Gautam Sen

HMOL/16358/24 12 Mount Pleasant Road, London, NW10 3EL Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Parvin Faridian

HMOL/16359/24 9, CAMPION COURT, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YN Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Ching Cheung

HMOL/16354/24 FLAT A, ST GERRANS, Curzon Crescent, London, NW10 9SB Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Thambithurai Sivanandan

HMOL/16355/24 2 Oak Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5LF Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Bhavisha Tailor

HMOL/16349/24 48 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PR Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Vijaykumar Ved

HMOL/16350/24 13 Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LN Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Yas Yas Property Ltd

HMOL/16351/24 48 Medway Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2RJ Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Naela Dimitry

HMOL/16365/24 1 SUNDEW COURT, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YY Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Samantha Weston

HMOL/16361/24 19 Moot Court, Fryent Way, London, NW9 9RY Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Manickavasagar Kirupananthan

HMOL/16376/24 39 RAGLAN COURT, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Keith Woolfrey

HMOL/16377/24 Flat 40, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  8 121/10/202923/09/2024 Dr Thomas Tut

HMOL/16263/24 92 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 221/10/202923/09/2024
HMOL/16264/24 77 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8YB Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Vadim Vinnikov

HMOL/16267/24 3 Katrina Court, 845 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PL Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Meena Rughani

HMOL/16268/24 66 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TD Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Panna Patel

HMOL/16269/24 5C Aylestone Avenue, London, NW6 7AE Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Colin Siskin

HMOL/16271/24 84 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Govind Velji Gurusia

HMOL/16273/24 1 Hamilton Court, 38 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BU Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Miss Reema K Shah

HMOL/16274/24 40 Fairway Avenue, London, NW9 0EJ Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Meghji Khimji Bhudia

HMOL/16275/24 3 Linear View, 71 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9UR Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Srinath Ltd

HMOL/16277/24 104 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NJ Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Miss Natasha Dhariwal

HMOL/16278/24 5 Lincoln Court, 226 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RG Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Jennifer Hicks

HMOL/16279/24 3 Ashford Works Building, 1A Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TP Selective  3 221/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Paul Lenchner

HMOL/16280/24 10 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Racilla Parekh

HMOL/16286/24 Flat 6, 189B High Street, London, NW10 4TE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Frontward Limited

HMOL/16293/24 1 Wiltern Court, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3TY Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Avner Singer

HMOL/16300/24 20A Shepherds Walk, London, NW2 7BS Selective  1 1 221/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Yogen Naidoo

HMOL/16301/24 Flat 2, 572A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2AA Selective  6 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/16302/24 Flat 3, 572A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2AA Selective  6 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/16303/24 Flat 4, 572A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2AA Selective  6 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/16304/24 54C Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JH Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/16305/24 54A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JH Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/16306/24 54B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JH Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/16307/24 9, FIELDVIEW COURT, Fryent Close, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9SD Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr  Vijakumar Kantilal Parmar

HMOL/16308/24 5 BRIDGEWATER COURT, Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AU Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Nimita Park

HMOL/16309/24 38 RAGLAN COURT, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Dinesh Kotecha

HMOL/16311/24 9 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LQ Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Wayne Springer

HMOL/16312/24 73 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0SD Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Nisha Patel

HMOL/16315/24 68B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JJ Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Jasbir Kaur Lakhen

HMOL/16316/24 76B Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TP Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Satyan Mehta

HMOL/16317/24 107A Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XL Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Callaway & Co

HMOL/16318/24 4 Bulmer Gardens, Harrow, HA3 0PA Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Wendy Miranda

HMOL/16396/24 12 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Naynesh Suchak

HMOL/16398/24 Flat 1, Cobas Court, 210A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PB Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Roymail Ltd

HMOL/16399/24 43 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AN Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Dekesh Patel

HMOL/16400/24 5F Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UY Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Tomas Vlasak

HMOL/16403/24 41 Brentvale Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NE Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Kandiah Sivarajah

HMOL/16404/24 245 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HE Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Raman Mistry

HMOL/16405/24 Rooms First Floor, 39 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Callaway & Co

HMOL/16406/24 3 Norfolk Court, 15 Linthorpe Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HJ Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Bhavisha Kotecha

HMOL/16368/24 90B Craven Park, Harlesden, London, NW10 8QE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Sandeep Chaudhary

HMOL/16370/24 37A Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Dr Pete Smith

HMOL/16379/24 11 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DY Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Mohammed Salim Akhtar

HMOL/16380/24 73C Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AH Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Avani Sevak

HMOL/16382/24 40 Holyrood Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5LR Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Narendra Unadkat

HMOL/16383/24 88 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2PS Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Sunil Prayag

HMOL/16384/24 36 Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RF Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Sudha Patel

HMOL/16386/24 124 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NL Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Sunny Popat

HMOL/16389/24 14 Monks Park Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6JB Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Vijayan Poologasundarampillai

HMOL/15045/24 Flat 3, 161 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PE Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Davinder Dhir

HMOL/15046/24 100A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Mandatory  3 7 1421/10/202923/09/2024 Zaka Yunus

HMOL/15090/24 3 Baker Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 8TY Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Brendan Lally

HMOL/15141/24 41C Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/16234/24 90 Herbert Gardens, Willesden, London, NW10 3BU Mandatory  3 4 821/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Imran Khan

HMOL/16238/24 Flat 2, 99 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JH Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Tarla Halai

HMOL/16239/24 Flat 3, 99 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JH Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Tarla Halai

HMOL/16240/24 Flat 4, 99 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JH Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Tarla Halai

HMOL/16242/24 Flat 77, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024
HMOL/16244/24 17B Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024
HMOL/16246/24 17C Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024
HMOL/16248/24 17D Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024
HMOL/16249/24 17E Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024
HMOL/16251/24 17F Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024
HMOL/16252/24 48 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AB Mandatory  1 2 521/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Parbat Mardia

HMOL/16255/24 22 Padfield Court, 4 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8JS Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mrs Gillian Gibbon

HMOL/16230/24 19A Hoveden Road, London, NW2 3XE Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Eugenio Chiappetta

HMOL/16232/24 Flat 7, Magnet House, 251-253 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Additional  4 3 521/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Carl Brown

HMOL/16227/24 97 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FS Selective  8 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Prithvi Thukral

HMOL/16219/24 403 Kenton Road, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0XX Selective  4 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Velayudhan Chandran

HMOL/16222/24 61 Bentham Walk, London, NW10 0UQ Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Manish Acharya

HMOL/07072/19 22 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5SB Mandatory  3 3 321/10/202923/09/2024 Dr Nazanin Dolatshad

HMOL/15247/24 20 Dagmar Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DE Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Brendan Lally

HMOL/15249/24 21 Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Brendan Lally

HMOL/15250/24 40 Elliott Close, Wembley, HA9 8JH Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Bashir Hamid

HMOL/15251/24 73A St Gabriels Road, London, NW2 4DU Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Anthony Martin

HMOL/13141/24 Flat N, 593 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/16922/24 179 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/16933/24 22 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HN Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Mandeep Mitha

HMOL/16965/24 7A Lyndhurst Close, London, NW10 0DX Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Noreen Farmer

HMOL/16977/24 18 Attewood Avenue, London, NW10 0HB Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Dharmesh Chauhan

HMOL/16978/24 Flat 2, 345 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9PE Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Ms Pratiksha Vyas

HMOL/16979/24 49C Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 221/10/202923/09/2024 MANIBAI VEKARIA

HMOL/16980/24 97B Burns Road, London, NW10 4DU Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Karen Sheehan

HMOL/16981/24 FLAT 7, 66 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  3 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Amid Yussouf

HMOL/09876/24 9 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Michael Parfitt

HMOL/11906/24 29 Woodside Close, Wembley, HA0 1UL Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Hareshkumar Rano

HMOL/01049/19 201B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HS Selective  1 221/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Mirza Hussaini

HMOL/11783/24 32 Thirlmere Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8RE Selective  2 121/10/202923/09/2024 Mr Mezanur Rahman

HMOL/17078/24 Flat 161, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  122/10/202924/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17052/24 11 Lyndhurst Close, London, NW10 0DX Selective  1 128/10/202924/09/2024 Mr Francis Farmer

HMOL/17048/24 8A Lyndhurst Close, London, NW10 0DX Selective  1 128/10/202924/09/2024 Mr Gabriel Farmer

HMOL/17087/24 64A Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HB Selective  1 128/10/202924/09/2024 Mrs Amelia Kirwan

HMOL/17103/24 Flat 2, 791 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  4 128/10/202924/09/2024 Mr Nawzad Karim

HMOL/17115/24 FLAT 3, 791 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  4 128/10/202924/09/2024 Mr Nawzad Karim

HMOL/17129/24 Flat 4, 791 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  4 128/10/202924/09/2024 Mr Nawzad Karim

HMOL/17130/24 FLAT 5, 791 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  4 128/10/202924/09/2024 Mr Nawzad Karim

HMOL/17131/24 FLAT 6, 791 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  4 128/10/202924/09/2024 Mr Nawzad Karim

HMOL/17455/24 Flat 3, 1090 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  3 128/10/202926/09/2024 Mr Nawzad Karim

HMOL/17462/24 Flat 4, 1090 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  3 128/10/202926/09/2024 Mr Nawzad Karim

HMOL/17469/24 Flat 5, 1090 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  3 128/10/202926/09/2024 Mr Nawzad Karim

HMOL/17479/24 Flat 9, Summer Court, 1 Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2NB Selective  1 128/10/202926/09/2024 Mr Russell Park

HMOL/17477/24 Flat 10, Summer Court, 1 Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2NB Selective  1 128/10/202926/09/2024 Mr Russell Park

HMOL/17488/24 32 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  1 128/10/202926/09/2024 Mr Elkan Levy

HMOL/17491/24 360 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QJ Selective  1 128/10/202926/09/2024 Miss Reena Patel

HMOL/17400/24 Flat 2, 1090 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Selective  3 128/10/202926/09/2024 Mr Nawzad Karim

HMOL/17872/24 16B Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SR Selective  1 128/10/202927/09/2024 Mrs Androulla Pornaris

HMOL/17170/24 Flat 45, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  1 125/10/202927/09/2024
HMOL/17171/24 53B Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Additional  1 3 425/10/202927/09/2024 Mr Russell Park

HMOL/16909/24 15 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  1 125/10/202927/09/2024 Ms Ishma Thurasingam

HMOL/16906/24 Flat 58, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GS Selective  1 125/10/202927/09/2024
HMOL/16900/24 41 West Way, London, NW10 0LU Selective  2 125/10/202927/09/2024 Mr Meghji Savji

HMOL/16873/24 23 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 125/10/202927/09/2024 Regent Letting & Property Management Ltd

HMOL/16878/24 60 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DX Selective  2 125/10/202927/09/2024 Mr Jayesh Prabhudas Desai

HMOL/17948/24 9 Saddlers Mews, Wembley, HA0 2SW Selective  2 128/10/202927/09/2024 Mr Dipak Lathia

HMOL/17957/24 38 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TN Selective  2 128/10/202927/09/2024 Mr Samil Shah

HMOL/17967/24 72 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BP Selective  1 128/10/202927/09/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/17522/24 16 Addison Court, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  1 128/10/202927/09/2024 Mr Jordon Dowle

HMOL/17566/24 12 Wentworth Hill, Wembley, HA9 9SG Selective  2 128/10/202927/09/2024 Mr Abdolreza Namazi

HMOL/17596/24 58A Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BS Selective  1 128/10/202927/09/2024 Mr Andreas Alexandrou

HMOL/17599/24 53B Bruce Road, London, NW10 8RE Selective  1 128/10/202927/09/2024 Mr Costas Mouyiaris

HMOL/17579/24 120B Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  1 128/10/202927/09/2024 Mr Massimo Bosi

HMOL/17636/24 48 Kings Court, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JQ Selective  1 128/10/202927/09/2024 Vishal Patel

HMOL/17088/24 Flat 15, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 125/10/202927/09/2024 Mr David Bowcock

HMOL/17083/24 Flat 3, Mather Court, 41 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AD Selective  1 125/10/202927/09/2024 Dr Rajan Dalsania

HMOL/17093/24 1 Morritt House, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 4XD Selective  1 125/10/202927/09/2024 Ms Shweta Panchal

HMOL/17006/24 Flat 8, 586 High Road, Wembley, HA0 2AF Selective  1 125/10/202927/09/2024 Mr Thamir Yasen

HMOL/17008/24 Flat 98, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6DB Selective  1 125/10/202927/09/2024 Ms Bhavini Karia

HMOL/17011/24 Flat 5, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 125/10/202927/09/2024 Mr David Bowcock

HMOL/17012/24 17B Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  1 125/10/202927/09/2024 Mrs Jagruti Samani

HMOL/16929/24 25 Lantern Close, Wembley, HA0 2JT Selective  1 125/10/202927/09/2024 Mr Udaysinh Mohanlal Thakrar

HMOL/16930/24 First Floor Flat, 103 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BH Selective  1 125/10/202927/09/2024 Mr Nitin Jadva

HMOL/16931/24 63 Tudor Court South, Wembley, HA9 6SE Selective  2 125/10/202927/09/2024 Mr Nizar Damani

HMOL/13808/24 704 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  16 124/09/202927/09/2024 Mr Man Hung Tam

HMOL/16937/24 24 MEAD COURT, Buck Lane, London, NW9 0XN Selective  1 128/10/202928/09/2024 Mrs Henrietta Rhodes

HMOL/16946/24 14 Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0PA Selective  2 128/10/202928/09/2024 Mr Devji Naran

HMOL/16948/24 12 Sedgecombe Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0HL Selective  2 128/10/202928/09/2024 Mr Rajesh Patel

HMOL/16952/24 1 Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 128/10/202928/09/2024 Ms Agnieszka Sendecka

HMOL/16956/24 29 Crundale Avenue, London, NW9 9PJ Selective  2 228/10/202928/09/2024 Ms Pratiksha Vyas

HMOL/16961/24 Flat 81, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6DB Selective  1 128/10/202928/09/2024 Mr Rishi Daga

HMOL/16967/24 64 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QB Selective  2 128/10/202928/09/2024 Mr Velji Bhudia

HMOL/16970/24 45 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QJ Selective  2 128/10/202928/09/2024 Mr Tamer Elsaghir

HMOL/16975/24 8 Clifford Court, Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RY Selective  2 128/10/202928/09/2024 Mr Mahboob Hussain

HMOL/17132/24 26 Dorothy Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JN Selective  1 128/10/202928/09/2024 Mr Vinod Patel

HMOL/17133/24 51A Coniston Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8SE Selective  1 128/10/202928/09/2024 Mrs Monika  Sanghani

HMOL/17134/24 40B Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XE Selective  1 128/10/202928/09/2024 Mr Ricky Wong

HMOL/17135/24 51B Coniston Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8SE Selective  2 128/10/202928/09/2024 Mrs Monika Sanghani

HMOL/17608/24 27B Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  1 126/10/202928/09/2024 NGP Investements Ltd

HMOL/17492/24 30 Holden Avenue, London, NW9 8HR Selective  2 128/10/202929/09/2024 Mr Sanjay Malde

HMOL/17493/24 31 Pembroke Road, Wembley, HA9 7PD Selective  1 128/10/202929/09/2024 Mr Yogesh Bhura

HMOL/17494/24 65 Falcon Way, Harrow, HA3 0TW Selective  2 128/10/202929/09/2024 Mitul Manji

HMOL/17495/24 48 Bell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HE Selective  4 128/10/202929/09/2024 Miss Josna Halai

HMOL/17625/24 3 Rose Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XU Selective  1 128/10/202929/09/2024 Mr Uday Singh Bist

HMOL/17650/24 41 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LP Selective  1 128/10/202929/09/2024 Mrs Jaswanti Vaghjiani

HMOL/17652/24 21 Wells Drive, London, NW9 8DH Selective  1 128/10/202929/09/2024 Mr Andreas Symeou

HMOL/17653/24 18 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6ET Selective  2 128/10/202929/09/2024 Mr Sivarajah Thirunavukkarasu

HMOL/17656/24 81 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  1 128/10/202929/09/2024 Ms Fatima Hamadi

HMOL/17633/24 6 Boyle House, Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9AP Selective  2 128/10/202929/09/2024 Mr Olivier Evans

HMOL/17634/24 193B Brondesbury Park, London, NW2 5JN Selective  1 128/10/202929/09/2024 Miss Shweta Ahluwalia

HMOL/17643/24 31 Langham Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3RG Selective  1 128/10/202929/09/2024 Mr Kanti Shah

HMOL/17646/24 10B Herbert Gardens, London, NW10 3BU Selective  1 228/10/202929/09/2024 Mr Jonathan Mark Slater

HMOL/17669/24 15 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  4 128/10/202929/09/2024 Mr Tusharchandra YadunnandanPatel

HMOL/17671/24 18 Ravenscroft Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9TL Selective  3 128/10/202929/09/2024 Mr Mohamad Seedat

HMOL/17674/24 86 Woodside Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1UY Selective  2 128/10/202929/09/2024 Mr Nilesh Halai

HMOL/17677/24 127 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AH Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Kesh Tharma

HMOL/17680/24 18 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Emma Jackson

HMOL/17681/24 6B Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NH Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Stanley Hart

HMOL/17401/24 31C Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QS Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr John Morgan

HMOL/17363/24 13A Sheldon Road, London, NW2 3AL Mandatory  3 4 2328/10/202930/09/2024 Imran Khan

HMOL/17352/24 Flat 1, Summer Court, 1 Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2NB Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Russell Park

HMOL/17365/24 Unit 2, Summer Court, 1 Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2NB Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Russell Park

HMOL/17366/24 129 RAGLAN COURT, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/17370/24 62A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JJ Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Catherine Stubberfield

HMOL/17373/24 Flat 1, 315A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Brondswill Estates Limited

HMOL/17374/24 6 St James Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4LJ Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Dipak Bhudia

HMOL/17376/24 11C Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JA Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Nadeem Ahmed

HMOL/17378/24 1A St Andrews Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8DL Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Margaret Dillane

HMOL/17379/24 86E Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PA Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Miss Alexandra Romain

HMOL/17380/24 27 Bridge Road, London, NW10 9DG Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Geraldine Alice King

HMOL/17383/24 48 Franklyn Road, London, NW10 9TE Selective  2 228/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Catherine Omfalos

HMOL/17384/24 93A Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SN Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Kathryn Hitchings

HMOL/17387/24 31 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TF Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Costas Mouyiaris

HMOL/17389/24 45B Felixstowe Road, London, NW10 5SR Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Joseph Bahsoon

HMOL/17696/24 30 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UJ Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Jennifer Wisdom

HMOL/17700/24 56 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Fabio Malvagna

HMOL/17701/24 Flat 6, 84 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SA Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Archway Properties Limited

HMOL/17703/24 Flat 40, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Additional  1 2 228/10/202930/09/2024 Mr David Pollock

HMOL/17704/24 35C Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SE Mandatory  2 4 828/10/202930/09/2024 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/17706/24 Flat 3, Blackheath House, 160 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3RE Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr James Hancock

HMOL/17684/24 4A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Dipesh Patel

HMOL/17686/24 Flat 2, 13B Stanley Gardens, London, NW2 4QH Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/17688/24 56 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PN Selective  4 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Davide Ugolini

HMOL/17690/24 75 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Lina Thakrar

HMOL/17691/24 86 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DQ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Subramaniam Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/17692/24 8 Compton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3FD Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Dipak Lathia

HMOL/17710/24 30 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EN Additional  2 2 428/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Khalid Mirza

HMOL/17711/24 63B Liddell Gardens, London, NW10 3QB Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Elizabeth Lule-Shillingford

HMOL/17712/24 Flat 1, Oak House, 1B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6GX Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr David Bowcock

HMOL/17713/24 104B Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UU Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Christopher Sheldrick

HMOL/17714/24 4B Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PH Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Hitesh Patel

HMOL/17716/24 Flat 8, Arcent Court, 96 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Nirushan Raveendran

HMOL/17718/24 18 Assisi Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2QX Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Payal Thakkar

HMOL/17730/24 16 PRINCES COURT, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PX Selective  5 228/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Rukhsana Rizvi

HMOL/17731/24 12A Queensbury Station Parade, Edgware, HA8 5NR Selective  2 127/10/202930/09/2024 Greatglen Estates Ltd

HMOL/17732/24 164 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BD Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Sree Rama Krishna RajuKammela

HMOL/17734/24 13A Stanley Gardens, London, NW2 4QH Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/17735/24 108 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SQ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Sunjeet Sawhney

HMOL/17736/24 104 Mora Road, London, NW2 6TE Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Miss Talia Gellman

HMOL/17738/24 Flat 3, 13B Stanley Gardens, London, NW2 4QH Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/17740/24 10 Lodge Court, Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AP Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Manglaben Vara

HMOL/17741/24 1 MARIEL HOUSE, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RA Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Silveracre Estates Ltd

HMOL/17742/24 18 MEAD COURT, Buck Lane, London, NW9 0XN Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Miss Kayleigh Saunders

HMOL/17744/24 50 Kenwyn Drive, Neasden, London, NW2 7NT Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Tina Mason

HMOL/17721/24 Ground Floor Rear, 30A Staverton Road, London, NW2 5HL Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Miss Shweta Ahluwalia

HMOL/17723/24 27 Attewood Avenue, London, NW10 0HD Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Jasoda Patel

HMOL/17725/24 115B Bathurst Gardens, Willesden, London, NW10 5JJ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Elizabeth Erskine

HMOL/17746/24 Flat 1, 122 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Mandatory  3 20 3128/10/202930/09/2024 Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/17748/24 333C Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QB Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Martin Walsh

HMOL/17805/24 9 Warren Way, Edgware, HA8 5RB Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Romeico Beharry

HMOL/17807/24 41 Woodgrange Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0XG Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Romeico Beharry

HMOL/17809/24 67 Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RD Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Romeico Beharry

HMOL/17812/24 48 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XB Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Pamela Adams

HMOL/17815/24 14 Nutfield Road, London, NW2 7EB Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Romeico Beharry

HMOL/17819/24 Flat 1, Scholars House, 36 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7GF Selective  1 228/10/202930/09/2024 Dr Jonathan Leong

HMOL/17820/24 58 Tewkesbury Gardens, London, NW9 0QX Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Romeico Beharry

HMOL/17825/24 99 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QZ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Romeico Beharry

HMOL/17826/24 16 Carton House, Forbes Close, London, NW2 7EQ Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024
HMOL/17828/24 17 Mandarin Court, Mitchellbrook Way, London, NW10 8PF Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024
HMOL/17822/24 7 Rusper Close, London, NW2 6QS Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024
HMOL/17750/24 5 Grendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9ND Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Hassan Hadi

HMOL/17751/24 31 Brinkburn Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PL Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Bina Joshi

HMOL/17754/24 229 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NX Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Dhanbai Kerai

HMOL/17755/24 85A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Jayne Hibbitt Smith

HMOL/17756/24 38 Coral House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FH Selective  4 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Chong Lim

HMOL/17757/24 83 Scott Road, Edgware, HA8 5QR Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Umesh Arora

HMOL/17758/24 13 The Dell, Wembley, HA0 3EJ Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Mansukh Karia

HMOL/17759/24 135A Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8LJ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Olufemi Ayinde

HMOL/17760/24 49A Princess Road, London, NW6 5QT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ricardo Gallego Gomez

HMOL/17761/24 112 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6RL Selective  2 104/08/203030/09/2024 Sandeep Doshi

HMOL/17762/24 Flat 25, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Tong Zhou

HMOL/17764/24 2A Buckley Road, London, NW6 7NE Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Parveen Johal

HMOL/17765/24 81 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TN Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ali Mahdi

HMOL/17766/24 9 Talbot Walk, London, NW10 9HU Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Hirani Hina

HMOL/17769/24 81 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AL Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Amit Jaiswal

HMOL/17770/24 Flat 11, Smith House, Matthews Close, Wembley, HA9 8FD Selective  6 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Xin Xu

HMOL/17772/24 39 Donaldson Road, London, NW6 6NE Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Johanne Cox

HMOL/17773/24 27 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Amit Chhabra

HMOL/17775/24 Flat 9, Cosgrove House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1RQ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Atif Qureshi

HMOL/17777/24 172 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/17778/24 103 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Romeico Beharry

HMOL/17779/24 2 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RJ Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Romeico Beharry

HMOL/17780/24 39 Claremont Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0UH Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Romeico Beharry

HMOL/17781/24 453 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0UN Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Romeico Beharry

HMOL/17782/24 303 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0HP Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Romeico Beharry

HMOL/17783/24 252 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NB Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Romeico Beharry

HMOL/17787/24 30 Ledway Drive, Wembley, HA9 9TQ Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Romeico Beharry

HMOL/17791/24 107 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RH Mandatory  2 3 528/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/17792/24 Flat 9, 84 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SA Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024
HMOL/17793/24 Flat 10, 84 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SA Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024
HMOL/17794/24 1 Crouch Road, London, NW10 8JH Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024
HMOL/17795/24 10 BRENTFIELD HOUSE, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mallerton Limited

HMOL/17796/24 Ground Floor Flat, 1 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Mandatory  1 5 528/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Munther Mansour

HMOL/17797/24 21 Haydon Court, Haydon Close, London, NW9 0NS Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Romeico Beharry

HMOL/17798/24 77 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PN Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Andrew Hung

HMOL/17799/24 77A Temple Road, London, NW2 6PN Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Wing Hung

HMOL/17800/24 Flat 1, 64 Ravenscroft Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9TL Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Sahnik Ltd

HMOL/17801/24 119 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TG Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Indravadan Patel

HMOL/17802/24 96 Mall (The), Kenton Harrow, HA3 9TG Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Romeico Beharry

HMOL/17803/24 118 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NL Selective  2 228/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Saleem Mehar

HMOL/17864/24 23 Kenilworth Road, London, NW6 7HL Additional  2 3 528/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Sofia Paul

HMOL/17881/24 2 SHIRLEY COURT, Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0QD Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Themiya Haththotuwa

HMOL/17888/24 153B Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EN Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Christos Lefakis

HMOL/17931/24 Flat 50, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Bharat Lakhani

HMOL/17836/24 91 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9DE Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Dhanuben Patel

HMOL/17837/24 73 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SU Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Vijesh Gondaria

HMOL/17838/24 40B Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Vijesh Gondaria

HMOL/17839/24 60B Church Road, London, NW10 9QD Selective  1 228/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/17840/24 52 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Derek Alexander Smith

HMOL/17841/24 5 Holyrood Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5LS Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Subramaniam Thirugnanasambanthar

HMOL/17842/24 12 SHELLEY COURT, Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BA Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Aliazgar Adamali

HMOL/17843/24 20 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JE Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Ramilla Kumar

HMOL/17844/24 127 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6PZ Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Shardkumar Sheth

HMOL/17832/24 75A Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Maria Vazquez

HMOL/17834/24 122A Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5SN Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Edwin Belchamber

HMOL/17847/24 178 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6LA Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Michael Walsh

HMOL/17849/24 14 Croxden Close, Edgware, HA8 5PS Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Dinesh Shah

HMOL/17854/24 254 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4QL Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Bhaskar Patel

HMOL/17855/24 1A Orchard Close, Wembley, HA0 1TZ Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Chandrakant Shah

HMOL/17856/24 59 ROSEDENE, Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7NU Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Michele Lonergan

HMOL/17172/24 61 Parkview Court, Roe Green, London, NW9 0PP Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Sanjay Kulkarni

HMOL/17186/24 Flat 187, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17187/24 Flat 188, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17188/24 Flat 189, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17189/24 Flat 190, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17190/24 Flat 191, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17191/24 Flat 192, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17192/24 171D Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BY Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Mavji Meghani

HMOL/17193/24 Flat 193, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17194/24 Flat 194, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17196/24 Flat 195, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17197/24 Flat 196, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17198/24 Flat 197, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17199/24 Flat 198, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17200/24 Flat 199, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17201/24 Flat 200, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17202/24 Flat 201, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17203/24 Flat 202, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17204/24 Flat 203, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17205/24 Flat 204, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17206/24 Flat 205, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17207/24 Flat 206, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17209/24 Flat 207, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17211/24 Flat 208, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17212/24 Flat 209, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17213/24 Flat 210, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17214/24 Flat 211, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17215/24 Flat 212, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17216/24 Flat 213, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17217/24 Flat 214, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17218/24 Flat 215, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17221/24 Flat 217, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17222/24 Flat 218, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17261/24 1 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TS Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Mavji Meghani

HMOL/17266/24 5 Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BB Mandatory  2 5 1028/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Sanjeev Dhakal

HMOL/17272/24 Flat 1, 2 Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RR Mandatory  3 5 1028/10/202930/09/2024 Wolmer Developments Limited

HMOL/17285/24 12 Assisi Court, 1036 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2QX Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Yagneshkumar Patel

HMOL/17301/24 Flat 1, 4 Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RR Mandatory  3 5 928/10/202930/09/2024 Wolmer Developments Limited

HMOL/17305/24 31 Brentvale Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NE Mandatory  1 2 528/10/202930/09/2024 Miss Rekha Modasia

HMOL/17317/24 Flat 219, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17318/24 Flat 220, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17319/24 Flat 221, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17320/24 Flat 222, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17321/24 Flat 223, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17322/24 Flat 224, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17323/24 Flat 225, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17324/24 Flat 226, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17325/24 Flat 227, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17326/24 Flat 228, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/16162/24 Flat 35, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/17333/24 70 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DL Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Florentino Montes

HMOL/17335/24 Flat 11, Nexus Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5AT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Peter Scott & Associates Ltd

HMOL/17342/24 Flat 1, 31 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Adam Kulik

HMOL/16108/24 76 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SG Selective  1 1 528/10/202930/09/2024 Dr Rajan Dalsania

HMOL/16145/24 1C Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UW Additional  1 2 228/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Jixash Patel

HMOL/16156/24 Flat 33, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/16160/24 Flat 34, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/16166/24 Flat 36, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/17162/24 Flat 13, Oak House, 1B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6GX Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr David Bowcock

HMOL/17166/24 107 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LX Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Dr Srinivas Amirchetty

HMOL/17167/24 Flat 2, 12 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JS Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Andrew Goldstone

HMOL/16008/24 143 Aboyne Road, Neasden, London, NW10 0EY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Martina Ajibade - Bakare

HMOL/13949/24 Flat 3, Coral Mansions, 127 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JL Selective  4 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Kayvan Jambor Sadeghi

HMOL/16879/24 53D Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Russell Park

HMOL/16880/24 12A Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Rajesh Amba

HMOL/16881/24 9 Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Brandi Crosby

HMOL/16884/24 207 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  12 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Sathappan Nagappan

HMOL/16875/24 19H Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Domenico Protani

HMOL/16846/24 Flat 13, George House, Albert Road, London, NW6 5BR Selective  10 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Nishita Upadhyay

HMOL/15672/24 Flat 21, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15674/24 Flat 23, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15664/24 Flat 15, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15665/24 Flat 16, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15667/24 Flat 17, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15668/24 Flat 18, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15669/24 Flat 19, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15670/24 Flat 20, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15622/24 Flat 58, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Jeremy Madison

HMOL/15623/24 Flat 8, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr James Maddison

HMOL/15624/24 Flat 46, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr James Maddison

HMOL/15627/24 56A Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DR Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Alastair Graham

HMOL/15602/24 5 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NS Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Flavio Arnaldi

HMOL/15603/24 5A Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NS Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Flavio Arnaldi

HMOL/15658/24 Flat 11, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15659/24 Flat 12, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15661/24 Flat 14, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15649/24 Flat 5, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15650/24 Flat 6, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15651/24 Flat 7, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15652/24 Flat 8, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15653/24 Flat 9, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15655/24 Flat 10, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15645/24 Flat 3, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15647/24 Flat 4, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15608/24 14 Regal Court, 169 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PZ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Jeremy Maddison

HMOL/15610/24 6 REGAL COURT, 169 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PZ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Jeremy Maddison

HMOL/15611/24 22 REGAL COURT, 169 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PZ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Jeremy Maddison

HMOL/15612/24 19 REGAL COURT, 169 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PZ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Jeremy Maddison

HMOL/15613/24 Flat 2, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Jeremy Maddison

HMOL/15614/24 Flat 45, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Jeremy Maddison

HMOL/15615/24 Flat 41, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Jeremy Maddison

HMOL/15616/24 Flat 14, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Jeremy Maddison

HMOL/15617/24 Flat 33, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Jeremy Maddison

HMOL/15618/24 Flat 53, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Jeremy Madddison

HMOL/15619/24 Flat 61, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Jeremy Maddison

HMOL/15620/24 Flat 66, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Jeremy Maddison

HMOL/16894/24 Flat 30, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Alexander James SMITH

HMOL/16892/24 13A Glengall Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 7EL Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr James Mulhall

HMOL/16887/24 19 Erin Court, 94 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QA Selective  1 121/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Karen Hartley

HMOL/16888/24 119A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Bernard Spielman

HMOL/16908/24 Flat 25, Academy Court, 34 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7FB Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Richard Rose

HMOL/16902/24 181 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9QS Mandatory  2 5 1028/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Mohammad KhosravaniPajouh

HMOL/16913/24 Flat 4, Zen House, 136 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QU Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Beatrix Diane Clark

HMOL/16916/24 115 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SE Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Shila Patel

HMOL/16918/24 333 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3RX Mandatory  3 5 1928/10/202930/09/2024 Kilpsenvonlar Estates limited

HMOL/10358/24 19 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4HR Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Adam Carroll

HMOL/02351/24 69 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Mandatory  2 2 528/10/202930/09/2024 Miss Priya Lad

HMOL/13345/24 Flat 127, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/13346/24 Flat 128, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/13347/24 Flat 129, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/13348/24 Flat 130, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/13349/24 Flat 131, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/13350/24 Flat 132, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/13351/24 Flat 133, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/13352/24 Flat 134, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/13353/24 Flat 135, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/13354/24 Flat 136, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17958/24 FLAT 2, 138 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TE Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ronny Akpom

HMOL/17961/24 Flat 48, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Chandrasekhar Nagarajan

HMOL/17955/24 134 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Sandeep Savla

HMOL/17952/24 2 WYATT COURT, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BZ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Seevaratnam Seevaratnam

HMOL/17937/24 Flat 3, 19 Hawthorn Road, London, NW10 2LR Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Sean Mcgivney

HMOL/17970/24 Studio Flat 1, 64 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SX Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Sean Mcgivney

HMOL/01647/24 Flat 34, Celeste House, 4 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1PX Additional  1 2 528/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Yang Peng

HMOL/06199/23 6 Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SR Mandatory  2 4 528/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Michael Shalom

HMOL/15767/24 Flat 5, 346 Stag Lane, London, NW9 9AG Additional  1 3 528/10/202930/09/2024 City Estates London Ltd

HMOL/15791/24 Flat 1, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ady Doron

HMOL/15786/24 98C Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TU Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 MANIBAI VEKARIA

HMOL/15822/24 17 Blockley Road, Wembley, HA0 3LT Additional  2 3 528/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Angela Vullo

HMOL/15819/24 22 Greenbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TF Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024  Chetan  Madhaparia

HMOL/15817/24 28B Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Additional  2 2 428/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Noel Davis

HMOL/15811/24 Flat 33, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Additional  1 2 428/10/202930/09/2024 Chase Evans

HMOL/15834/24 FLAT 2, 3 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UD Additional  1 3 428/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/15826/24 58 Twybridge Way, London, NW10 0ST Additional  2 3 428/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Reva Ben Patel

HMOL/15913/24 87 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TF Selective  2 1 228/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Sivalingam Sarweswaran

HMOL/16523/24 16 Dimsdale Drive, London, NW9 8HT Selective  2 121/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Lena Allegro

HMOL/15939/24 Flat 4, 482 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SP Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024  Adrian Burgering

HMOL/15941/24 5A Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QS Mandatory  2 3 428/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Kailasben Patel

HMOL/15893/24 263A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0PS Selective  1 1 328/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Mohanaruban Ponnuthurai

HMOL/15847/24 55 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PH Mandatory  3 6 1028/10/202930/09/2024 Zuber Ahmed

HMOL/15859/24 18A Burrows Road, London, NW10 5SG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Anke Braun

HMOL/04869/19 22 Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Mandatory  3 5 1028/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Michael Lally

HMOL/17649/24 2B Hazelmere Road, London, NW6 6PY Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Alan Rodney

HMOL/17657/24 37 Wigginton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EZ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Mohamad Aleshaiker

HMOL/17658/24 Flat 3, 34 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Sean Mcgivney

HMOL/17659/24 59 Fairway Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0EL Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Rambai Thakrani

HMOL/17660/24 Flat 17, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Jung Yan Wong

HMOL/17661/24 28A Burgess Avenue, London, NW9 8TY Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Mohammed Al Safeen Haroon

HMOL/17662/24 17A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Hisham Majed

HMOL/17663/24 Flat 11, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr David Bowcock

HMOL/17664/24 5A Aylestone Avenue, London, NW6 7AE Selective  3 228/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Colin Siskin

HMOL/17666/24 FLAT 6, 100 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TW Selective  6 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Sanjeeva Wimalasena

HMOL/17626/24 50 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RG Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Manish Sheth

HMOL/17627/24 130A Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5XR Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Wagner Balda

HMOL/17628/24 104 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Paul Geraghty

HMOL/17629/24 5 FOXGLOVE COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1YG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Miss Bina Saujani

HMOL/17630/24 99 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TG Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Abdolreza Namazi

HMOL/17631/24 9 Highmead Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4EE Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Shangita Patel

HMOL/17632/24 620B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HN Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Shivam Yadave

HMOL/17637/24 8 SUNLEIGH COURT, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 4PH Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Swathi Kammela

HMOL/17641/24 11A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DY Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Rosa Olimpi

HMOL/17642/24 55E Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LX Selective  2 228/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Matthew Graham-Clare

HMOL/17582/24 7 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 228/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Vipin Shah

HMOL/17586/24 105 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BE Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Anupam Purohit

HMOL/17592/24 13 Bacon Lane, London, NW9 9AY Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Roohi Shah

HMOL/17645/24 18 Coniston Gardens, London, NW9 0BD Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Pramodray Dave

HMOL/17496/24 77 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0TD Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Mitesh Kantilal Mulji

HMOL/17497/24 37 BRENTFIELD HOUSE, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mallerton Ltd

HMOL/17498/24 Flat 11, Westside Court, 71 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FF Selective  1 228/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Praveg Patil

HMOL/17499/24 14 Elliott Close, Wembley, HA9 8JH Selective  4 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Seta Alexandrovich

HMOL/17500/24 FLAT 6, 221A Church Road, London, NW10 9EP Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Costas Mouyiaris

HMOL/17501/24 Flat 65, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Tracy Koifman

HMOL/17502/24 100 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Shirdisai Innovations Limited

HMOL/17513/24 59B Dartmouth Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4EP Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Peter Saint

HMOL/17514/24 2 Orchid Court, 130 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NJ Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Vipinchandra Shah

HMOL/17518/24 93 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RH Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Jitendra Patel

HMOL/17519/24 114 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FT Selective  5 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Chandra Bahadur Pradhan

HMOL/17478/24 156 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UT Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Anita Barber

HMOL/17485/24 175 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/17486/24 139 Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PX Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Dhanji K Jeshani

HMOL/17487/24 94A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 MR JOSEPH MULLEN

HMOL/17480/24 256 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3LN Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Kunverji Kerai

HMOL/17481/24 4 Bassingham Road, Wembley, HA0 4RL Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Manzoor Shah

HMOL/17482/24 452B Church Lane, London, NW9 8UA Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Yildiz Gemici

HMOL/17483/24 54 Kingsmere Park, London, NW9 8PL Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024 MR HARJEEV DHARIWAL

HMOL/17470/24 22B Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5DA Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Hildegard Harris

HMOL/17475/24 703 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Wan Wan Yeung

HMOL/17464/24 Flat 69, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  8 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Zhamilya Stamkulova

HMOL/17467/24 Flat 3, 36 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7NR Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Desmond Alban Bishop

HMOL/17468/24 131 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JJ Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Keshra Patel

HMOL/17612/24 44B Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EA Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Mohammed Butt

HMOL/17613/24 Flat 66, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  14 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Abayomi Ajose-Adeogun

HMOL/17615/24 80C Dyne Road, London, NW6 7DS Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Jeffery Josovic

HMOL/17617/24 87 Alexandra Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0QZ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Gemma Hutton

HMOL/17618/24 87 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TN Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Kugadasan Ponnusamy

HMOL/17619/24 48 Lambert Walk, Wembley, HA9 7TS Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Sameeh Zubairi

HMOL/17621/24 6 DICKENS COURT, Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PF Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Sanjay Patel

HMOL/17622/24 18B Donaldson Road, London, NW6 6ND Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Claudio Costella

HMOL/17623/24 210 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3SL Selective  2 126/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Theodoros Ioannou

HMOL/17600/24 1 Trevelyan Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0RN Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Chandrakan Shah

HMOL/17601/24 34B Ravensworth Road, London, NW10 5NR Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Suresh Govind

HMOL/17602/24 Studio Flat 4, 64 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SX Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Sean Mcgivney

HMOL/17603/24 24 Sunnydene Lodge, Sunnydene Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1AT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Martin Brilliant

HMOL/17604/24 33 Glendale Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8PR Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Eleni Sergiou

HMOL/17606/24 41 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AS Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Michael Walsh

HMOL/17567/24 73 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DR Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Bernard Spielman

HMOL/17570/24 12 Stanmuir Lodge, 277-299 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 8UJ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Dipak Somaiya

HMOL/17574/24 56A Station Road, London, NW10 4UA Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Costas Demetriou

HMOL/17578/24 176 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Bernard Spielman

HMOL/17523/24 27C Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 NGP Investments Ltd

HMOL/17525/24 42A Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LB Selective  2 228/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Errol Morrison

HMOL/17528/24 Flat 14, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Justern Properties Ltd

HMOL/17532/24 Yash House, 48 Wentworth Hill, Wembley, HA9 9SG Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Sarabjeet Singh

HMOL/17538/24 Flat 2, 104 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XJ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Sean Mcgivney

HMOL/17545/24 173 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/17546/24 Flat 7, Dalton Lodge, 9 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  3 228/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Yoginder Malhotra

HMOL/17549/24 26B Church Road, London, NW10 9PX Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Michael Wagner

HMOL/17551/24 Flat 1, 72 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Rajendra Kotecha

HMOL/17553/24 2A Old St Andrews Mansions, Old Church Lane, London, NW9 8TB Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Volo Propeties Ltd

HMOL/17556/24 27 Lancelot Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2BA Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Anita Gurung

HMOL/17557/24 Flat 5, Unison House, 90 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PR Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Gang Xu

HMOL/17564/24 20 Book Centre Mansions, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Book Centre Ltd

HMOL/17565/24 16 Atherton Heights, Wembley, HA0 1YD Selective  5 128/10/202930/09/2024 DR LALIT SODHA

HMOL/17456/24 Flat 8, Bree Court, 46 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AU Selective  6 228/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Swapnil Shinde

HMOL/17459/24 Flat 18, 14 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JT Selective  4 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Osama Basha

HMOL/17411/24 79 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AW Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Michael Walsh

HMOL/17412/24 19 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DR Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Javed Hussain

HMOL/17424/24 89 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BY Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Sandeep Chaudhary

HMOL/17425/24 240 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9QU Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Manji Meghji Mepani

HMOL/17426/24 16 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PP Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr John Colin Ince

HMOL/17433/24 21 Atherton Heights, Wembley, HA0 1YD Selective  4 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ajoy Kapoor

HMOL/17435/24 67A Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NU Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Sajini Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/17439/24 Flat 2, 91 Anson Road, London, NW2 4AB Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Roger Leon

HMOL/17444/24 76 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AP Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Hina Vekaria

HMOL/17445/24 60 Mount Stewart Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0JU Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Shaker Ajaib

HMOL/17446/24 67 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NU Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Subramaniam Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/17447/24 128A Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RB Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Richard Wildey

HMOL/17449/24 Flat 55, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  12 111/08/203030/09/2024 Idan Bochek

HMOL/17452/24 143 Abbotts Drive, Wembley, HA0 3SH Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Barbara North

HMOL/17453/24 24 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Deepak Malik

HMOL/17454/24 Flat 1, 36 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7NR Selective  1 124/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Desmond Alban Bishop

HMOL/03743/24 26 OXGATE COURT, Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7EU Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Choice Homes

HMOL/13016/24 226B Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PB Selective  1 1 328/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Arumugasamy Gobinath

HMOL/13094/24 114 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SJ Selective  2 1 728/10/202930/09/2024 Dr Anil V Dalsania

HMOL/13106/24 7 Vane Close, Harrow, HA3 9XD Selective  2 1 428/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Pratima Sadrani

HMOL/17116/24 Flat 174, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17117/24 Flat 176, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17118/24 Flat 177, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17119/24 Flat 178, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17120/24 Flat 179, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17121/24 Flat 180, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17122/24 Flat 181, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17123/24 Flat 182, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17124/24 Flat 183, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17125/24 52 Rydal Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8RZ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Mona Shrestha

HMOL/17126/24 Flat 184, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17128/24 Flat 185, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17084/24 Flat 166, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17085/24 49C Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BP Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Gillian Greenwood

HMOL/17050/24 14B Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SH Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Thambiappah Tharmalingam

HMOL/17089/24 34 CAMPION COURT, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YN Selective  4 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Timothy Draper

HMOL/17104/24 Flat 168, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17105/24 Flat 170, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17107/24 4 Marian Way, London, NW10 4XJ Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr David Fallon

HMOL/17108/24 Flat 167, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17109/24 Flat 169, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17110/24 Flat 186, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17111/24 Flat 171, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17112/24 Flat 172, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17113/24 Flat 173, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17114/24 Flat 175, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17094/24 FLAT 1, 791 Harrow Road, Kensal Green, London, NW10 5PA Selective  4 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Nawzad Karim

HMOL/17095/24 16 Dors Close, London, NW9 7NT Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Henrietta Rhodes

HMOL/17098/24 23 Elm Way, Neasden, London, NW10 0NG Mandatory  3 2 428/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Taj Rafiq

HMOL/17100/24 391A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7DT Selective  2 228/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Vinod Modha

HMOL/17101/24 40 The Grove, London, NW9 0TN Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Colin Brosnan

HMOL/17149/24 8A Casselden Road, London, NW10 8QR Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Shamji Kanji Senghani

HMOL/17158/24 43A Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DZ Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Pritin Patel

HMOL/17160/24 Flat 12, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr David Bowcock

HMOL/17010/24 128D Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6SB Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Robert Morgan

HMOL/17079/24 Flat 162, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17080/24 Flat 163, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17081/24 Flat 164, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17082/24 Flat 165, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17027/24 11A Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QP Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Priya Kuo

HMOL/17028/24 56A Ballogie Avenue, London, NW10 1TA Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Clarence Joseph

HMOL/17029/24 60B Essex Road, London, NW10 9PD Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/17031/24 60A Essex Road, London, NW10 9PD Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/17032/24 14 Burns Road, Wembley, HA0 1JR Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Vilish Shah

HMOL/17034/24 7 High Street, Wembley, HA9 8DD Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr John Kirwan

HMOL/17036/24 71A Woodgrange Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0XG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Megha Shah

HMOL/17037/24 110B Tennyson Road, London, NW6 7SB Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Isabel Gorst

HMOL/17039/24 20 West Close, Wembley, HA9 9PJ Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Bimla Thakur

HMOL/17040/24 3 Cambridge Court, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JW Selective  3 228/10/202930/09/2024 Miss Nishi Jagpal

HMOL/17043/24 32 Castleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7QL Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Justin Patel

HMOL/17044/24 645 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7AY Mandatory  1 5 528/10/202930/09/2024 Binyomin Horovitz

HMOL/17046/24 45 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RH Selective  3 104/08/203030/09/2024 Labhchandra Vekaria

HMOL/17053/24 22A Crownhill Road, London, NW10 4EA Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mrs Serenella Cazac

HMOL/17054/24 Flat 137, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17055/24 Flat 138, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17056/24 Flat 139, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17057/24 Flat 140, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17058/24 Flat 141, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17059/24 Flat 142, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17060/24 Flat 143, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17061/24 Flat 144, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17062/24 Flat 146, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17063/24 Flat 145, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17064/24 Flat 147, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17065/24 Flat 148, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17066/24 Flat 149, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17067/24 Flat 150, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17068/24 Flat 151, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17069/24 Flat 152, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17070/24 Flat 153, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17071/24 Flat 154, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17072/24 Flat 155, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17073/24 Flat 156, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17074/24 Flat 157, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17075/24 Flat 158, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17076/24 Flat 159, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/17077/24 Flat 160, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GX Selective  128/10/202930/09/2024 NPS III Minority Holder Limited

HMOL/16971/24 29 Branksome Way, Harrow, HA3 9SH Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Mohammad Akhtar Choudhry

HMOL/16974/24 91 Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JU Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr John A Flanders

HMOL/16968/24 57 The Paddocks, Wembley, HA9 9HG Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Harpinder Singh Dhariwal

HMOL/16963/24 Flat 5, Summer Court, 1 Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2NB Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Russell Park

HMOL/16964/24 27A St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AS Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Silvia Roggero

HMOL/16966/24 62A Church Road, London, NW10 9QD Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Asum Mirza

HMOL/16983/24 150A High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  2 228/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Yasar Qamar

HMOL/16984/24 109B Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UY Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Kevin Kapadia

HMOL/16985/24 17 Glenmore Parade, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4PJ Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ajay Parmar

HMOL/16986/24 130 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FT Selective  5 128/10/202930/09/2024 Dr Akhilesh Sharma

HMOL/16988/24 7 Chelsea Close, London, NW10 8XD Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Kumarasamy Kanesan

HMOL/16990/24 3 Herne Close, London, NW10 0JS Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Arvind K Patel

HMOL/16994/24 Flat 5, Magnet House, 251-253 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JN Selective  4 228/10/202930/09/2024 Carl Brown

HMOL/17017/24 786A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 3EL Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024 City and Country Properties Limited

HMOL/17018/24 Flat 2, Zen House, 136 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QU Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Beatrix Diane Clark

HMOL/17020/24 29 The Crossways, Wembley, HA9 9NG Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Anil Mohanlal

HMOL/17021/24 1B Kings Road, London, NW10 2BL Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Hilde Van Buylaere

HMOL/17022/24 7C Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr David Vallance

HMOL/16997/24 7 REGAL COURT, 169 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PZ Selective  1 228/10/202930/09/2024
HMOL/16998/24 Flat 7, 33 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NB Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024
HMOL/17001/24 16 Normans Close, London, NW10 0QL Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024
HMOL/16954/24 9 Twyford Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XJ Selective  3 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Kavita Verma

HMOL/16949/24 Flat 3, Zen House, 136 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QU Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Beatrix Diane Clark

HMOL/16935/24 53E Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  1 228/10/202930/09/2024 Russell Park

HMOL/16936/24 12 Brentfield House, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Jack Green

HMOL/16924/24 145A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HY Selective  1 228/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Sabah Sarah

HMOL/16940/24 18 Derwent Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8SQ Selective  2 128/10/202930/09/2024 Miss Leina Elgohari

HMOL/16941/24 18A Lyndhurst Close, London, NW10 0DX Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Gabriel Farmer

HMOL/16942/24 6 The Triangle, Buck Lane, London, NW9 0AE Selective  1 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Devraj Patel

HMOL/16932/24 Flat 6, 2 Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8GE Selective  5 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Mak Vosloo

HMOL/16921/24 2 Springfield Mount, London, NW9 0SR Mandatory  2 4 1028/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Ali Sabri Deen

HMOL/06716/23 152 Mayo Road, London, NW10 9HQ Mandatory  3 2 528/10/202930/09/2024 Ms Nadine Clarke

HMOL/12694/24 18 Alderside Apartments, 35 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6BF Selective  5 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Tim Tsang

HMOL/12730/24 49 Balnacraig Avenue, London, NW10 1TE Mandatory  3 7 1428/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Paulo De Souza

HMOL/13592/24 Flat 4, Camellia Apartments, 87 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8RY Selective  9 128/10/202930/09/2024 Mr Hung Cheung Chung

HMOL/18075/24 Flat 26, Celeste House, 4 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1PX Selective  1 104/11/202901/10/2024 Mr Premal Sanghani

HMOL/18082/24 10 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XA Selective  1 104/11/202901/10/2024 Mr Vadivelu Mayuresan

HMOL/18125/24 311 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 104/11/202901/10/2024 Mr Rajendra Vansia

HMOL/18126/24 19 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TB Selective  2 104/11/202901/10/2024 Ms Sanaz Ehsani Namin

HMOL/18089/24 91 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SU Selective  1 104/11/202901/10/2024 Mr Ronny Akpom

HMOL/18104/24 44 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UD Selective  2 104/11/202901/10/2024 Mr Manji Kalyan Vekaria

HMOL/18109/24 56 Mordaunt Road, London, NW10 8NY Selective  1 104/11/202901/10/2024 Mr Ronny Akpom

HMOL/18113/24 11A Queenscourt, Wembley, HA9 7QX Selective  1 104/11/202901/10/2024 Mr Ronny Akpom

HMOL/18020/24 23C Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 101/11/202904/10/2024
HMOL/18022/24 45A Torbay Road, London, NW6 7DX Selective  2 101/11/202904/10/2024 Mrs Alexandra Patsi

HMOL/18395/24 52A West Way, London, NW10 0LR Selective  1 104/11/202904/10/2024 Mr Andrzej Jacunski

HMOL/18396/24 Flat 15, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 204/11/202904/10/2024 Mrs Chin Siu Tang

HMOL/18397/24 779C Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LW Selective  1 104/11/202904/10/2024 Mr Bal Kanda

HMOL/18399/24 44 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LR Selective  2 104/11/202904/10/2024 Mr Divesh Vora

HMOL/18400/24 Flat 101, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 104/11/202904/10/2024 Mr Daven Nijran-Talwar

HMOL/18401/24 58 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AT Selective  1 104/11/202904/10/2024 Mrs Susan Tyme

HMOL/18403/24 56A Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SE Selective  1 104/11/202904/10/2024 Mr Naran Patel

HMOL/18405/24 6 Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NH Selective  3 104/11/202904/10/2024 Mr Stanley Hart

HMOL/18406/24 6A Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NH Selective  3 104/11/202904/10/2024 Mr Stanley Hart

HMOL/18407/24 6D Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NH Selective  3 104/11/202904/10/2024 Mr Stanley Hart

HMOL/13609/24 24A Donaldson Road, London, NW6 6ND Selective  1 1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Sarah Fuller

HMOL/18410/24 228 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8PZ Selective  3 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Anandankumariah Nallanathan

HMOL/18411/24 54B London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Maya Gohil

HMOL/18412/24 20 MULBERRY COURT, Elgar Avenue, London, NW10 8PH Selective  3 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Deepak Dhayatker

HMOL/18413/24 409A Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0BD Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Michael Economides

HMOL/18414/24 154 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RR Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Farah Sumen Jawaid

HMOL/18415/24 19 Campion Court, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YN Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Ms Gaylene Styburski

HMOL/18364/24 129A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SR Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr DInesh Gami

HMOL/18366/24 13 Alderside Apartments, 35 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6BF Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr William Hunt

HMOL/18367/24 4B Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Nishith Patel

HMOL/18369/24 4A Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Nishith Patel

HMOL/18370/24 94 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BS Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Kim Pretorius

HMOL/18371/24 Flat 3, 1A High Street, London, NW10 4NA Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Babulal Savani

HMOL/18372/24 170 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Kim Pretorius

HMOL/18373/24 101 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BS Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Kim Pretorius

HMOL/18381/24 Flat 56, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  14 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Lin Xie

HMOL/18382/24 Flat 34, Bejoux Court, 285 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QS Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Rakesh Desai

HMOL/18383/24 4 Buck Lane, London, NW9 0AR Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Caroline Rajaratnam

HMOL/18352/24 80B Purves Road, London, NW10 5TB Selective  2 204/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Kristina Wilsher

HMOL/18353/24 Flat 2, 1A High Street, London, NW10 4NA Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Babulal Savani

HMOL/18354/24 1 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  4 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Grethe Widdowson

HMOL/18356/24 8 Tudor Close, London, NW9 8SU Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Miss Lina Orhiunu

HMOL/18357/24 4 ENNERDALE COURT, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QZ Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Ajay Parmar

HMOL/18359/24 259C Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 8UG Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Julian Nicholas Gattas

HMOL/18360/24 Flat 11, 14 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JT Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Chi Yu Cheng

HMOL/18361/24 10 Linear View, 71 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9UR Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Ritu Sethi

HMOL/18336/24 255A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 8UG Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Julian Nicholas Gattas

HMOL/18338/24 26 Grittleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NT Selective  3 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Shiraz Alibhai

HMOL/18342/24 117 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LX Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Ghazala Butt

HMOL/18387/24 10 Milton Avenue, London, NW9 0EX Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Miss Romeico Beharry

HMOL/18390/24 333A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QB Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Martin Walsh

HMOL/18391/24 14 Ilmington Road, Harrow, HA3 0NH Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Hitesh Shah

HMOL/18392/24 333B Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QB Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Martin Walsh

HMOL/18393/24 18A Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EA Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Michael Theodosiou

HMOL/18346/24 8 Forty Close, Wembley, HA9 8LJ Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Miss Lina Orhiunu

HMOL/18276/24 11D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  4 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Farah Cottier

HMOL/18277/24 75 Springfield Mount, London, NW9 0SD Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Saleem Mehar

HMOL/18280/24 51 St Michaels Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6SD Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Sumara Shafiq

HMOL/18284/24 10B Acton Lane, Harlesden, London, NW10 8TS Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Dr Corina Kwami

HMOL/18285/24 65B Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PG Selective  2 204/11/202907/10/2024 Miss Wilma Platzgummer

HMOL/18286/24 9 Victoria Court, Wembley, HA9 6QJ Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Shahid Butt

HMOL/18288/24 Flat 2, 46 The Fairway, Wembley, HA0 3LP Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Renuka Sharmilan

HMOL/18289/24 40 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9BU Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Ms Vhernie Manickavasagar

HMOL/18291/24 169 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UP Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Tilesh Patel

HMOL/18292/24 First Floor Rear Flat, 1, 122A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  4 104/11/202907/10/2024 KPD Realty Ltd

HMOL/18295/24 40 CAMPBELL COURT, Church Lane, London, NW9 8AA Selective  3 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Sandip Gandhi

HMOL/18300/24 Flat 3, 51 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  3 104/11/202907/10/2024 Cobstar Ltd

HMOL/18303/24 54 Brook Road, London, NW2 7BN Selective  3 111/11/202907/10/2024 Mr John McGovern

HMOL/18305/24 74 Clayton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JT Selective  2 111/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Deven Morjaria

HMOL/18306/24 2B Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QL Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Sandeep Chaudhary

HMOL/18308/24 14 Chatsworth Court, 241 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RZSelective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Ms Marie Pearson

HMOL/18311/24 6A Colyton Close, Wembley, HA0 2HG Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 RS Estate Agents

HMOL/18314/24 22 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9SY Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Sanjay Patel

HMOL/18316/24 49A Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LU Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Balamurugan Subbian

HMOL/18317/24 42 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BX Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Hilary Neylon

HMOL/18322/24 24 Dunster Drive, London, NW9 8EJ Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Jasubai Lalji Bhuva

HMOL/18323/24 12 Lea Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7SE Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Sandeep Chaudhary

HMOL/18324/24 14 GLENMORE PARADE, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4PJ Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Roxborough Avenue Property Co Ltd

HMOL/18329/24 171B Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BY Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Pradeep Solanki

HMOL/18332/24 26C Crediton Road, London, NW10 3DU Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Miss Lina Orhiunu

HMOL/18204/24 22 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AP Mandatory  2 3 504/11/202907/10/2024 Mihir Modi

HMOL/18213/24 Flat 4, Sherrans House, 70 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FE Selective  4 104/11/202907/10/2024 Ms Sunitha Madapura Siddappa

HMOL/18219/24 9D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  4 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Farah Cottier

HMOL/18222/24 23A Goodson Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9LR Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Sharif Husain

HMOL/18225/24 2 Morritt House, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 4XD Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Eugene Rajaratnam

HMOL/18227/24 34B Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QR Additional  1 2 504/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Sohail Sarbuland

HMOL/18228/24 Flat 11, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Namrata Kazanchi

HMOL/18229/24 35B Milman Road, London, NW6 6EG Selective  3 104/11/202907/10/2024 Miss Christina Wooderson

HMOL/18231/24 Flat 7, Eastern Point, 399F Edgware Road, London, NW9 0FJ Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Miss Rayna Sidhu

HMOL/18234/24 Flat 4, 104 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XJ Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Sean Mcgivney

HMOL/18235/24 35 Ballogie Avenue, London, NW10 1SU Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Ali Al-Musawi

HMOL/18237/24 30 LOXLEY HOUSE, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Sabah Ahmed

HMOL/18238/24 9 Priory Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XQ Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Roxanne Proctor

HMOL/18239/24 9 Coronet Mansions, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4AZ Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Satish Halai

HMOL/18240/24 21 Tewkesbury Gardens, London, NW9 0QU Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Harish Ramji Manji

HMOL/18242/24 41B Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HJ Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Stefan Palmer

HMOL/18243/24 88 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TZ Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Shivson Properties Limited

HMOL/18245/24 Flat 11, 33 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NB Selective  4 104/11/202907/10/2024 Ms Maria Olwoch

HMOL/18247/24 8B Fairfields Close, London, NW9 0PH Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Smita Pattani

HMOL/18248/24 5 Mulberry Court, Elgar Avenue, London, NW10 8PH Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Alson Fernandes

HMOL/18252/24 7 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RB Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Lorraine Ellis

HMOL/18253/24 25 Dunster Drive, London, NW9 8EG Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Jagdish Patel

HMOL/18255/24 Ground Floor Flat, 42 Milman Road, London, NW6 6EG Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Dr Nahid Toubia

HMOL/18260/24 Flat 18, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Xiulan Li

HMOL/18264/24 1 Dryfield Close, London, NW10 0PL Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Renford Webster

HMOL/18268/24 94 Rawlings Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9FQ Selective  3 111/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Zohreh Kiani-Rezazadeh

HMOL/18269/24 12B Court Parade, East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3HU Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Dilip Vakani

HMOL/18270/24 21 James Stewart House, Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XY Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr George Hicks

HMOL/18271/24 Flat 33, Bejoux Court, 285 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QS Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Rakesh Desai

HMOL/18272/24 60 Brinkburn Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PP Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Janer Janberk

HMOL/04065/24 3A Curzon Crescent, Harlesden, London, NW10 9SB Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Ramesh Panchani

HMOL/18026/24 27B Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JE Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Hiten Bhudia

HMOL/18028/24 30 Vane Close, Harrow, HA3 9XD Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr David O'Mahony

HMOL/18029/24 59 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DE Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Ms Cathy Brice

HMOL/18031/24 18A Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LU Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Ranjan David

HMOL/18032/24 22 Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SF Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Nilesh Bhudia

HMOL/18033/24 Flat 16, Bejoux Court, 285 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QS Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Ashmount Properties Ltd

HMOL/18039/24 38 BRENTFIELD HOUSE, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mallerton Ltd

HMOL/18048/24 44 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Patrick Lam

HMOL/18050/24 FLAT 6, 87 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BB Selective  1 204/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Janice Chian

HMOL/18059/24 28 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Naresh Shah

HMOL/18060/24 Flat 3, 7 Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NG Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 CFL Property Services Ltd

HMOL/18065/24 28A Doreen Avenue, London, NW9 7NX Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Paul Geraghty

HMOL/18071/24 Flat 1, 7 Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NG Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Geoffrey Lynch

HMOL/18072/24 2A Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QL Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Rathburn Estates Ltd

HMOL/18073/24 15 Book Centre Mansions, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Joshua Grunhut

HMOL/17975/24 42 Grosvenor Crescent, London, NW9 9DA Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Bakerhill Property Holdings UK Ltd

HMOL/17976/24 78A Pine Road, London, NW2 6SA Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Colin Brosnan

HMOL/17977/24 6 Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LH Mandatory  2 6 004/11/202907/10/2024 Nilufar Ramzi

HMOL/17978/24 71 Coniston Gardens, London, NW9 0BA Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Marisa Tellis

HMOL/17980/24 10C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6SD Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Rowland Cowan

HMOL/17981/24 3 New Row, Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BF Selective  3 104/11/202907/10/2024 Gamal Farah

HMOL/17982/24 10 Honeyman Close, London, NW6 7AZ Selective  3 104/11/202907/10/2024 Dimeji Doherty Lawuyi

HMOL/17984/24 38 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QJ Mandatory  3 4 504/11/202907/10/2024 Chintan Savjani

HMOL/17990/24 17A Kenmere Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1TD Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Hansa Varsani

HMOL/17991/24 6 Sundew Court, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YY Selective  3 1 204/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Nawal Kaura

HMOL/17992/24 58 Coniston Gardens, London, NW9 0BB Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Irene Bridge

HMOL/17993/24 381A Church Lane, London, NW9 8JB Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Mohammed Amier

HMOL/17995/24 21 Newlands Close, Wembley, HA0 2EZ Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Bibi Haliman Jones

HMOL/17997/24 126 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NL Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Sunny Popat

HMOL/18001/24 6 Croxden Close, Edgware, HA8 5PS Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Bipin Shah

HMOL/18002/24 36 Victor Grove, Wembley, HA0 4JJ Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Hiren Patel

HMOL/18004/24 1 ANNE CARVER LODGE, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4LB Selective  3 204/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Ketan Panchal

HMOL/17950/24 92 Thirlmere Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8RF Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Mansukh Vekaria

HMOL/17953/24 Flat 2, 208 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0SH Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Salem Garawi

HMOL/17962/24 2 ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BN Selective  1 204/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Christopher Vettraino

HMOL/17960/24 Studio Flat 2, 64 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SX Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Sean Mcgivney

HMOL/17936/24 34B Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PT Selective  1 204/11/202907/10/2024 Ms Valerie Maureen Small

HMOL/18021/24 39A Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JR Selective  1 204/11/202907/10/2024 Adam Davis

HMOL/18077/24 6B The Broadway, Wembley, HA9 8JT Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Eleni Sergiou

HMOL/18079/24 147A Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AX Selective  3 104/11/202907/10/2024 Ms Alice Dolling

HMOL/18084/24 80 Dyne Road, London, NW6 7DS Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Ryan Patrick Beckwith

HMOL/18085/24 16 Book Centre Mansions, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Joshua Grunhut

HMOL/18087/24 240 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Vishram Hirani

HMOL/18088/24 40 Alderside Apartments, 35 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6BF Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Michael Lynch-Bell

HMOL/17968/24 8 Lincoln Road, Wembley, HA0 4SU Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Nishith Patel

HMOL/18015/24 28 St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9BT Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Nishant Patel

HMOL/18010/24 219 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NL Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Ajay Kumar

HMOL/18127/24 24 Book Centre Mansions, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Joshua Grunhut

HMOL/18128/24 139A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HR Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Eleni Panayiotou

HMOL/18129/24 59C Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BG Selective  3 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Frederick John Elford

HMOL/18130/24 33 Harwood Close, Wembley, HA0 2HS Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Jay Pattni

HMOL/18144/24 3 Rokesby Place, Wembley, HA0 2HN Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Nishith Patel

HMOL/18145/24 38E Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BE Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Ms Parveen Adams

HMOL/18146/24 65 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BN Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Nishith Patel

HMOL/18149/24 16 Forest Gate, London, NW9 0SP Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Joseph Mackessy

HMOL/18151/24 83 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DH Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Raj Kukadia

HMOL/18153/24 14 The Boltons, Wembley, HA0 2SL Selective  3 104/11/202907/10/2024 Ms Naziha Ahmed

HMOL/18154/24 104 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RS Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Usha Shah

HMOL/18155/24 49 Thirlmere Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8RH Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Chetan Ramanlal Patel

HMOL/18157/24 12 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JB Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Himanshu Shah

HMOL/18158/24 4A Court Parade, East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3HY Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Dilip Shah

HMOL/18162/24 72A Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr John Gilsenan

HMOL/18168/24 68 Kinloch Drive, London, NW9 7LH Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Miss Ethna Neary

HMOL/18116/24 27 BRENTFIELD HOUSE, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mallerton Ltd

HMOL/18090/24 10 Rosemead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EE Selective  3 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Michael Walsh

HMOL/18097/24 Flat 25, Best House, Matthews Close, Wembley, HA9 8FE Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Ms Shanshan Ni

HMOL/18099/24 15 The Gables, 85 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8DJ Selective  1 101/09/202907/10/2024 Miss Aminah Jayne Yeung

HMOL/18101/24 17 Book Centre Mansions, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Joshua Grunhut

HMOL/18103/24 28 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Afzal Siddiqui

HMOL/18174/24 21 Burgess Avenue, London, NW9 8TX Mandatory  2 2 504/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Rameshchandra Hirabhai Patel

HMOL/18187/24 75 Kendal Road, London, NW10 1JE Mandatory  3 6 1004/11/202907/10/2024 Venecia Makula

HMOL/18189/24 74 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PW Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Sarah Luker

HMOL/18190/24 93 Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UT Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Miss Lorna Ellington

HMOL/18199/24 Flat 13, Bejoux Court, 285 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QS Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Ashmount Properties Ltd

HMOL/18202/24 186A High Road, London, NW10 2PB Mandatory  2 4 504/11/202907/10/2024 Tej Lavani

HMOL/18203/24 Flat 5, 6 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Joel Bensoor

HMOL/15800/24 45A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Additional  2 3 504/11/202907/10/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/15642/24 Flat 1, 30 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RZ Selective  4 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Sarfaraz Bharde

HMOL/15628/24 Flat 14, 72 Craven Park, London, NW10 9AZ Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Adeel Ahmed

HMOL/15639/24 12 Lowry Lodge, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EA Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Harshal Dudhia

HMOL/17861/24 31 Grosvenor Crescent, London, NW9 9DB Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Varsha Patel

HMOL/17835/24 312 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Rajendra Vansia

HMOL/17833/24 37 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DR Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Rajendra Vansia

HMOL/17845/24 26 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Alexander James SMITH

HMOL/17846/24 19 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 204/11/202907/10/2024 Regent Letting & Property Management Ltd

HMOL/17892/24 11 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Nishil Patel

HMOL/17908/24 4, SADDLERS MEWS, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SW Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Dipak Lathia

HMOL/17912/24 Flat 1, 7 Banister Road, London, W10 4AG Selective  8 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Guy Anker

HMOL/17917/24 73 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 128/10/202907/10/2024 Mrs Peiqin Shen

HMOL/17884/24 102A Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LX Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Subramaniam Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/17873/24 18 GLENMORE PARADE, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4PJ Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Ajay Parmar

HMOL/17874/24 BASEMENT FLAT, 106 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JN Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Ronald Harris

HMOL/17879/24 58 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0RR Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Indravadan Patel

HMOL/17804/24 11 Canterbury Court, 981 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SF Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Ashish Vidani

HMOL/17831/24 13 Brentfield House, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Jack Green

HMOL/17829/24 72 Park Chase, Wembley, HA9 8EH Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Dr Narindar Sabharwal

HMOL/17821/24 71 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BP Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/17360/24 4 Oman Court, Oman Avenue, London, NW2 6AY Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024
HMOL/17818/24 110 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SQ Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Chander Sabharwal

HMOL/17816/24 75A Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DJ Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Hemantkumar Dixit

HMOL/17814/24 8 Sovereign Grove, Wembley, HA0 2DZ Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Mitalee Patel

HMOL/17810/24 Flat 3, Marquess House, 7 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GZ Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Miss Samira Nikzadgharab

HMOL/17808/24 Flat 9, Unison House, 90 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PR Selective  1 204/11/202907/10/2024 Miss In Lam Cheong

HMOL/17806/24 17 Sycamore Grove, London, NW9 8RB Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Dipak Mehta

HMOL/17717/24 10 CURIE HOUSE, Havenwood, Wembley, HA9 9AT Selective  1 204/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Ram Mahbubani

HMOL/17715/24 23 Shelley Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3QF Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Renuka S R Estate Holding LimitedSharmilan

HMOL/17693/24 Flat 2, 36 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7NR Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Desmond Bishop

HMOL/17689/24 72A Park Chase, Wembley, HA9 8EH Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Dr Narindar Sabharwal

HMOL/17687/24 134 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TH Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mrs Meena Rughani

HMOL/17697/24 3 MARIEL HOUSE, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RA Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Silveracre Estates LtdAjay Parmar

HMOL/17372/24 6 Butler Close, Edgware, HA8 5QQ Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Simon Hunt

HMOL/17364/24 Flat 8, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024
HMOL/17672/24 Flat 23, Westside Court, 71 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FF Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Suresh Vidani

HMOL/17670/24 21J Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Alson Fernandes

HMOL/17682/24 70A Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RY Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Nigel Ball

HMOL/17683/24 25 Wessex Court, 120 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9RH Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Deepak Shamdas

HMOL/17679/24 163A Church Lane, London, NW9 8JU Selective  2 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Hemant Kumar Champaneri

HMOL/17676/24 65B Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UT Selective  1 104/11/202907/10/2024 Mr Mikael Allison

HMOL/18525/24 2 Oakside Terrace, Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BL Selective  3 111/11/202908/10/2024 Mr Amratben Murji

HMOL/18529/24 3 Oakside Terrace, Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BL Selective  3 111/11/202908/10/2024 Mr Amratben Murji

HMOL/18532/24 29 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  2 111/11/202908/10/2024 Mr Nishil Patel

HMOL/18520/24 1 Oakside Terrace, Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BL Selective  3 111/11/202908/10/2024 Mr Lakhman Lalji Murji

HMOL/18537/24 1 Elliott Close, Wembley, HA9 8JH Selective  1 111/11/202908/10/2024 Mr Paresh Shah

HMOL/18547/24 19 Hazeldean Road, London, NW10 8QT Selective  1 111/11/202908/10/2024 Mr Anvar Abdulla

HMOL/18549/24 32 Pebworth Road, Harrow, HA1 3UD Selective  4 211/11/202908/10/2024 Mr Parish Vaid

HMOL/18552/24 110 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TP Selective  2 111/11/202908/10/2024 Mr Nilesh Halai

HMOL/18554/24 27, AYLANDS CLOSE, Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NJ Selective  1 111/11/202908/10/2024 Miss Masako Yano

HMOL/18557/24 12 Aqua House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FF Selective  9 111/11/202908/10/2024 Mrs Liana Jansepar

HMOL/10232/24 4B Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QL Selective  1 111/11/202909/10/2024 Mr Shahzad Khalid

HMOL/18737/24 53 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QZ Selective  1 111/11/202910/10/2024 Mrs Nazmin Somani

HMOL/18738/24 123 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FP Selective  2 111/11/202910/10/2024 Miss Andrea Segarra  Sobral

HMOL/18695/24 56 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  1 111/11/202910/10/2024 Mr Kevin Edmonds

HMOL/18701/24 63 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PB Selective  2 111/11/202910/10/2024 Mr Dinesh Patel

HMOL/18715/24 106A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JN Selective  1 111/11/202910/10/2024 Mr Ronald Harris

HMOL/18717/24 106B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JN Selective  1 111/11/202910/10/2024 Mr Ronald Harris

HMOL/18725/24 48 Crest Road, London, NW2 7LX Selective  2 111/11/202910/10/2024 Mr Muzamal Ahmed

HMOL/18709/24 16 Elthorne Court, Church Lane, London, NW9 8BE Selective  1 111/11/202910/10/2024 Mr David Orridge

HMOL/18721/24 55 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DX Selective  3 111/11/202910/10/2024 Anmol Malhotra

HMOL/18572/24 37 Hazelmere Road, London, NW6 7HA Selective  2 211/11/202911/10/2024 Mr David Charles Freeman

HMOL/18564/24 4 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QP Selective  1 111/11/202911/10/2024 Mrs Arulambikai Kamalarubirasan

HMOL/18628/24 First floor, 284A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Selective  1 108/11/202911/10/2024 Mr Ramesh Varsani

HMOL/18631/24 Flat 1, 2 Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SP Additional  1 2 408/11/202911/10/2024 Mr Nadeem Naqui

HMOL/18559/24 3 Shaw Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PF Selective  1 111/11/202911/10/2024 Nimisha Patel

HMOL/18577/24 20 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XA Selective  1 111/11/202911/10/2024 Mr Andrew Stead

HMOL/18739/24 13 Westward Way, Harrow, HA3 0SE Selective  2 111/11/202911/10/2024 Mr Yama Amini

HMOL/18741/24 17 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BY Selective  1 211/11/202914/10/2024 Miss Julia Raquel Calonga

HMOL/18742/24 36 Castleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7QL Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Mahul Patel

HMOL/18743/24 63 Alder Grove, London, NW2 7DE Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Steven Lam

HMOL/18747/24 39 Harvist Road, London, NW6 6EU Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr James Murray

HMOL/18748/24 27B Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JR Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Nelly Canivet

HMOL/18750/24 2 FARADAY HOUSE, Kingsgate, Wembley, HA9 9AY Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Miss Susan Tierney

HMOL/18752/24 91C Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TD Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Raymond Hollywood

HMOL/18754/24 36A Langler Road, London, NW10 5TL Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr James Cooper

HMOL/18757/24 1A Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TD Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Hussein Abbara

HMOL/18759/24 Flat 1, 223A High Road, London, NW10 2RY Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Madhusudan Vyas

HMOL/18760/24 1 Keats Court, Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NZ Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Allen Salter

HMOL/18761/24 36D The Avenue, London, NW6 7NP Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Paul Weaver

HMOL/18763/24 37 Aqua House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FF Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Hadi Allawi

HMOL/18764/24 6 Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PR Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Hasmukh B Patel

HMOL/18765/24 260A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BT Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Julian Nicholas Gattas

HMOL/18766/24 First Floor Front Flat, 1A, 122A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  4 111/11/202914/10/2024 KPD Realty Ltd

HMOL/18768/24 8 HARTGROVE COURT, 19 Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 0NN Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Manjula Patel

HMOL/18769/24 5E Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Pritesh Nathwani

HMOL/18778/24 Flat 83, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Melinda Tiong

HMOL/18729/24 19A Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AY Selective  1 211/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Viraj Shah

HMOL/18733/24 102 Village Way, London, NW10 0LL Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Maher Al Ahmadieh

HMOL/18865/24 Flat 1, Bejoux Court, 285 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QS Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Rakesh Desai

HMOL/18866/24 Flat 2, Bejoux Court, 285 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QS Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Rakesh Desai

HMOL/18891/24 Flat 3, Bejoux Court, 285 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QS Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Rakesh Desai

HMOL/18895/24 123B Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JJ Selective  1 211/11/202914/10/2024 Mr David O'Brien

HMOL/18897/24 52 Essex Road, London, NW10 9PD Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Pierre Pechon

HMOL/18784/24 798A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 3EL Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Sathy Estates Limited

HMOL/18786/24 497A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9ED Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Jessica Gajparia

HMOL/18790/24 26 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Tarek Hamouche

HMOL/18791/24 Flat 8, 10 Wellington Road, London, NW10 5BB Selective  4 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Fazal Mahmood

HMOL/18793/24 622A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HN Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Vanita Kunvarji

HMOL/18799/24 Flat 28, Bejoux Court, 285 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QS Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Ashmount Properties Ltd

HMOL/18801/24 113 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AH Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Rashik Wagjiani

HMOL/18802/24 25A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NP Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Rolax Estates Limited

HMOL/18804/24 Flat 25, Bejoux Court, 285 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QS Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Ashmount Properties Ltd

HMOL/18806/24 2 CAMBRIDGE COURT, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JW Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Miss Lisa OConnor

HMOL/18807/24 5 Daphne Court, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2HZ Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Mahendrakumar Ramji

HMOL/18809/24 37A Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BJ Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Ms Natalie Parish

HMOL/18810/24 29 Tudor Court South, Wembley, HA9 6SQ Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Yogesh Kerai

HMOL/18811/24 Flat 39, Azure Court, 666 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9AW Selective  4 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Nazmin Somani

HMOL/18812/24 88C Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RX Selective  1 211/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Robert Stevenson

HMOL/18813/24 Flat 1, 71 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SB Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 One Home Ltd

HMOL/18814/24 46 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RG Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Valji Kerai

HMOL/18815/24 1A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DY Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Shane Drohan

HMOL/18816/24 31 Goldsmith Lane, London, NW9 9AJ Selective  1 211/11/202914/10/2024 Rookery Property Investments

HMOL/18817/24 3 Ecclestone Place, Wembley, HA9 8AB Selective  1 211/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Henderson Inniss

HMOL/18818/24 71 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Gangaram Seeram

HMOL/18735/24 6 Charlotte Court, Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DJ Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Bipinchandra Gor

HMOL/15676/24 Flat 8, 91 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Anthony Abrams

HMOL/15678/24 Flat 3, 769A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Kiritkumar Chhotabhai Patel

HMOL/15679/24 Flat 3, 30 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RZ Selective  4 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Sarfaraz Bharde

HMOL/16807/24 Flat 1, 21 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QP Selective  1 211/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Muhammad Zakriya

HMOL/05077/19 37D High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Dipesh Patel

HMOL/09474/19 2 Linacre Road, London, NW2 5BB Mandatory  3 6 1011/11/202914/10/2024 SRV Investment Limited

HMOL/02179/15 1 Castleton Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7QJ Mandatory  2 8 1011/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Francis Norman

HMOL/01285/24 Flat 1, 25 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PH Mandatory  1 6 611/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Mani Khiroya

HMOL/17353/24 Flat 53, Celeste House, 4 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1PX Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024
HMOL/17355/24 48 Ledway Drive, Wembley, HA9 9TQ Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024
HMOL/17356/24 4 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Suthicha Charuratana

HMOL/17358/24 FLAT 5, 1 Mowbray Road, Brondesbury, London, NW6 7QX Selective  3 211/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Julian Needleman

HMOL/17726/24 4E Anson Road, London, NW2 3UT Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Ms Sonia Guzzo

HMOL/17341/24 74 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Tey Kok Hui

HMOL/17350/24 30 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JE Additional  1 2 411/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/17351/24 62 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024
HMOL/17336/24 Flat 20, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Yours Link Limited

HMOL/17334/24 Flat 38, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Yours Link Limited

HMOL/17331/24 Flat 29, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Yours Link Limited

HMOL/17332/24 Flat 33, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Additional  1 2 411/11/202914/10/2024 Yours Link Limited

HMOL/07355/15 159 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AU Mandatory  2 2 1011/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Paresh Solanki

HMOL/08805/15 1 Beatrice Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EH Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Aleem Mohamed

HMOL/10095/24 70A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Selective  1 126/08/202914/10/2024 Mr Nicholas Lewin

HMOL/15033/24 23 Grand Union Heights, Northwick Road, Wembley, HA0 1LB Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Mukesh Jain

HMOL/18192/24 Flat 2, 7 Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NG Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Geoffrey Lynch

HMOL/18193/24 Flat 4, 7 Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NG Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Geoffrey Lynch

HMOL/18194/24 Flat 5, 7 Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NG Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Geoffrey Lynch

HMOL/18175/24 Flat 4, 40 Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TB Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Hamza El Ghzaoui

HMOL/18177/24 Flat 2, 131 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Darren Yanover

HMOL/18178/24 Flat 3, 131 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Darren Yanover

HMOL/18179/24 Flat 4, 131 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Darren Yanover

HMOL/18180/24 Flat 5, 131 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Darren Yanover

HMOL/18181/24 Flat 1, 131 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Darren Yanover

HMOL/18111/24 14 Book Centre Mansions, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Book Centre Ltd

HMOL/18170/24 Flat 4, Japonica Apartments, 89 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8GN Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Ian Brocklesby

HMOL/18171/24 Flat 105, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Ms Fung Yee Sylvia Chan

HMOL/18173/24 Flat 3, 40 Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TB Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Hamza El Ghzaoui

HMOL/17989/24 3 Moore View, 91 Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9UN Selective  6 111/11/202914/10/2024 Akshay Singh

HMOL/08424/19 22 Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PT Mandatory  3 5 511/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Imran Khan

HMOL/07476/15 9 Beatrice Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EH Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Z Mohamed

HMOL/06750/19 1 James Avenue, London, NW2 4AJ Mandatory  2 5 511/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Daniel de Courcey

HMOL/04381/19 62 Castleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7QQ Mandatory  2 6 1211/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Harrison Aibangbee

HMOL/15852/24 Flat 2, 64 Ravenscroft Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9TL Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Shital Mansukhlal Haria

HMOL/16542/24 16 MAPESBURY COURT, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PU Selective  5 211/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Hayley Mellett

HMOL/16640/24 FLAT 6, 101F Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024
HMOL/18583/24 Flat 2, Janu House, 633-635 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2ET Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Narendra Kotecha

HMOL/18584/24 Flat 3, Janu House, 633-635 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2ET Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Narendra Kotecha

HMOL/18585/24 Flat 4, Janu House, 633-635 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2ET Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Narendra Kotecha

HMOL/18587/24 Flat 5, Janu House, 633-635 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2ET Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Narendra Kotecha

HMOL/18588/24 Flat 6, Janu House, 633-635 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2ET Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Narendra Kotecha

HMOL/18589/24 Flat 7, Janu House, 633-635 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2ET Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Narendra Kotecha

HMOL/18591/24 Flat 8, Janu House, 633-635 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2ET Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Narendra Kotecha

HMOL/18592/24 25 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FP Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Bijal Patel

HMOL/18593/24 5A Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UY Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Mahinder Singh Rooproy

HMOL/18604/24 44 Elms Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2RS Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Abdul Shaikh

HMOL/18610/24 11A College Road, London, NW10 5EL Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Ms Claire Esbenshade

HMOL/18614/24 Flat 5, Mulberry Lodge, 59 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BL Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Reshma Navin Shah

HMOL/18615/24 Flat 26, Redwood Court, 54 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BH Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Peter Saint

HMOL/18618/24 4 Birchen Grove, London, NW9 8SA Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Ben Kpogho

HMOL/18619/24 Flat 3, 104 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XJ Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Sean Mcgivney

HMOL/18621/24 15C Stanley Gardens, London, NW2 4QH Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Gopalaswamy Nandakumar

HMOL/18622/24 28 Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LU Mandatory  2 5 711/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Shiv Dua

HMOL/18624/24 73 Hay Lane, London, NW9 0NA Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Rishy Mohindra

HMOL/18625/24 Flat 1, 104 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XJ Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Sean Mcgivney

HMOL/18626/24 3 GRANGE COURT, Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AJ Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Prakashbhai Rohit

HMOL/18627/24 16A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SR Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Androulla Pornaris

HMOL/18561/24 Flat 9, Alvyn Court, 1 Bridgehill Close, Wembley, HA0 1WY Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Wuh Geng Cham

HMOL/18558/24 24 Laurel Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XY Selective  4 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Nawal Kaura

HMOL/18556/24 3 Sundew Court, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YY Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Nawal Kaura

HMOL/18553/24 2A Pember Road, London, NW10 5LP Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Sasha Stevenson

HMOL/18550/24 31 Laurel Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XY Selective  4 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Nawal Kaura

HMOL/18548/24 16C Peace Grove, Wembley, HA9 9UE Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Usha Tanna

HMOL/18539/24 Flat 25, Camellia Apartments, 87 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8RY Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 John ENNIS

HMOL/18541/24 18 Book Centre Mansions, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Joshua Grunhut

HMOL/18546/24 Flat 22, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 John Alexander Ennis

HMOL/18634/24 61B Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RL Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Maria Livadiotis

HMOL/18641/24 163B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HY Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Ravilal Bhojani

HMOL/18643/24 Flat 12, Swift House, Albert Road, London, NW6 5BW Selective  10 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Francesc Xavier Albinana Trias

HMOL/18645/24 32 Mandela Close, London, NW10 8BG Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Shan Singh

HMOL/18646/24 67 Dyne Road, London, NW6 7DR Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Vahid Hakimzadeh

HMOL/18664/24 79 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AS Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Brendon Johnson

HMOL/18668/24 Flat 14, Japonica Apartments, 89 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8GN Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 John ENNIS

HMOL/18670/24 Flat 67, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  6 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Michael Martin

HMOL/18671/24 Flat 17, Bree Court, 46 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AU Selective  5 111/11/202914/10/2024 Ms Agata Zukowska

HMOL/18672/24 Flat 5, Coral Mansions, 127 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JL Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Keyvan Sadeghi

HMOL/18674/24 157A Townsend Lane, London, NW9 8TU Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Zinouvakis Pavlika

HMOL/18675/24 76 Beechcroft Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8EP Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Malini Manivannan

HMOL/18676/24 Flat 11, 34B High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mahesh Patel

HMOL/18677/24 Flat 2, 51 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/18678/24 Flat 6, Krishna Court, 44 Queens Walk, London, NW9 8ER Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Harish Kerai

HMOL/18679/24 15 Chippenham Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NH Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Pradipkumar Chohan

HMOL/18680/24 10A Village Way, London, NW10 0LH Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Shiraz Bhattia

HMOL/18681/24 1 Limes Court, 23 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BS Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Ms Kamala Hajiyeva

HMOL/18683/24 Ground Floor Flat, 117 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TN Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Kirti Bhatt

HMOL/18684/24 10 Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TP Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Sunita Patel

HMOL/18685/24 19B Rainham Road, London, NW10 5DL Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Ms Ruth Ward

HMOL/18686/24 149A Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HB Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Ghazala Butt

HMOL/18689/24 37A Olive Road, London, NW2 6UE Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Anver Omar

HMOL/18691/24 Ground Floor Flat, 129 Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Ms Leila Lak

HMOL/18692/24 39 St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9BT Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Farid Aziz

HMOL/18630/24 61A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RL Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Maria Livadiotis

HMOL/18570/24 17 Pasture Close, Wembley, HA0 3JE Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Miss Caroline Baker

HMOL/18573/24 124 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Mohammad Tanveer

HMOL/18574/24 18 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Mohammad Tanveer

HMOL/18575/24 18A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Mohammad Tanveer

HMOL/18576/24 6 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Mohammad Tanveer

HMOL/18718/24 First Floor Flat, 22 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Michael Phillips

HMOL/18719/24 138 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Nikhil Engineer

HMOL/18704/24 8B Ivy Road, London, NW2 6ST Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Anthony Ward

HMOL/18706/24 10 The Boltons, Wembley, HA0 2SL Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Manish Sanghrajka

HMOL/18697/24 Flat 6, 25 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PH Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Mahesh Maiya

HMOL/18699/24 777A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LW Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Mansukh Karia

HMOL/18521/24 137B Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Wanita Jeram

HMOL/18522/24 Flat 1, 94A St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JN Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Amit Mehta

HMOL/18524/24 52 Henderson Close, London, NW10 0TP Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Ben Kpogho

HMOL/18533/24 76 Mora Road, London, NW2 6TE Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Vakaas Ahmed

HMOL/18534/24 57B Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QS Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Peter Saunders

HMOL/18530/24 65 Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Chase Evans Residential Ltd

HMOL/18527/24 Flat 2, 2 Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8GE Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Mohammed Al-Hairi

HMOL/18463/24 13B CHICHELE MANSIONS, Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DG Selective  1 211/11/202914/10/2024 Dr Fernando Garcia

HMOL/18464/24 11 Morritt House, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 4XD Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Hemantkumar Dixit

HMOL/18468/24 92 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Ms Dipti Patel

HMOL/18472/24 487A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9ED Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Howard Cloke

HMOL/18476/24 Flat 8, Bejoux Court, 285 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QS Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Rakesh Desai

HMOL/18478/24 6 Christchurch Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DU Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Delceta Pryce

HMOL/18486/24 68 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3ES Mandatory  2 9 1018/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Himanshu Gajera

HMOL/18489/24 34 Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SB Mandatory  3 7 1004/11/202914/10/2024 Richard Jenkins

HMOL/18498/24 4 Codling Way, Wembley, HA0 2UE Mandatory  2 6 1011/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Shiv Dua

HMOL/18509/24 2 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JB Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Ranjith Theivendran

HMOL/18511/24 69A Purves Road, London, NW10 5TD Selective  1 211/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Paul Whittle

HMOL/18512/24 39A Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EL Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Richard Braham

HMOL/18513/24 82 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  4 111/11/202914/10/2024 Xiaochuan Zhu

HMOL/18514/24 Flat 81, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  10 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Ting Liu

HMOL/18516/24 Flat 1, 103 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RY Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Andrew Lawson

HMOL/18517/24 Flat 1, 46 The Fairway, Wembley, HA0 3LP Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 S R Estate Holding Limited

HMOL/18518/24 44 Henderson Close, London, NW10 0UD Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Ben Kpogho

HMOL/17002/24 29 Normansmead, London, NW10 0QN Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024
HMOL/17003/24 29 Wykeham Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RY Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Sunil Jobanputra

HMOL/17004/24 Flat 43, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Additional  1 2 411/11/202914/10/2024 Yours Link Limited

HMOL/16999/24 70 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TQ Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Inderjit Roopra

HMOL/17000/24 62 Braemar Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QN Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Karim Jaffer

HMOL/18722/24 12 SUNDEW COURT, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YY Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Rosette Haddad

HMOL/18711/24 FLAT 2, 83 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Rahul Sharma

HMOL/18712/24 Flat 27, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Weidong Xu

HMOL/17142/24 149 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024
HMOL/09328/22 2 Nathans Road, Wembley, HA0 3RY Mandatory  3 2 1016/01/202814/10/2024 Mr Nayan Chande

HMOL/13675/24 4 Cleveland Mansions, 44-46 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SYSelective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Nish Bhatt

HMOL/04883/19 1-3 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PS Mandatory  3 6 1211/11/202914/10/2024 Ms Vanessa Aarons

HMOL/02638/19 21A Kendal Road, London, NW10 1JG Mandatory  3 6 1211/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Darren Carlon

HMOL/15434/24 42A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4EL Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Sudarshan Madhok

HMOL/15399/24 4A Wells Drive, London, NW9 8DD Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Dhiren Raja

HMOL/10709/24 36 Dryburgh Gardens, London, NW9 9TX Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Dinesh Kerai

HMOL/00933/19 82 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Mandatory  3 9 1511/11/202914/10/2024 Mr David Coppen

HMOL/05194/19 133 Review Road, London, NW2 7BH Mandatory  3 5 1011/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/05198/19 37C High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Dipesh Patel

HMOL/18241/24 Flat 6, 7 Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NG Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Geoffrey Lynch

HMOL/18334/24 15 Glenmore Parade, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4PJ Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Ajay Parmar

HMOL/18330/24 35 BRENTFIELD HOUSE, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Jack Green

HMOL/18331/24 9 Glenmore Parade, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4PJ Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Ajay Parmar

HMOL/18326/24 20 BRENTFIELD HOUSE, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Jack Green

HMOL/18327/24 31 BRENTFIELD HOUSE, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Selective  1 105/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Jack Green

HMOL/18318/24 Flat 7, 7 Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NG Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Geoffrey Lynch

HMOL/18320/24 19 Brentfield House, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Jack Green

HMOL/18348/24 43 BRENTFIELD HOUSE, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Jack Green

HMOL/18345/24 42 Brentfield House, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Jack Green

HMOL/18337/24 16 Glenmore Parade, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4PJ Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Ajay Parmar

HMOL/18437/24 Flat 22, Academy Court, 34 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7FB Selective  4 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Jacqueline Baumgartner

HMOL/18440/24 30B Dene (The), Wembley, HA9 7QS Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Shiraz Bhattia

HMOL/18445/24 13B Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UZ Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Ellis & Co Wembley

HMOL/18454/24 24 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Muslim Institute Trust Limited

HMOL/18455/24 28 Vista Way, Harrow, HA3 0SW Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Ashwin Shah

HMOL/18461/24 11A Wotton Road, London, NW2 6PU Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Fiona Feeley

HMOL/18385/24 15 Arnold Close, Harrow, HA3 9TN Selective  1 104/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Ganapathy Ganesalingam

HMOL/18419/24 10A Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JB Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Himanshu Shah

HMOL/18420/24 24 Mark Twain Drive, London, NW2 6FU Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Sascha Berthold

HMOL/18422/24 6 Holyrood Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5LR Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Harish Vekaria

HMOL/18423/24 76A Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TP Selective  1 211/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Hirenkumar Patel

HMOL/18424/24 21 Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PP Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Narendrabhai Patel

HMOL/18425/24 21 HOMEFIRS HOUSE, Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HN Selective  3 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Kanta Kanbi

HMOL/18426/24 22 Essoldo Way, Edgware, HA8 5NU Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Binit Shah

HMOL/18427/24 1 BERKELEY COURT, Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PX Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Aaron Lobenstein

HMOL/18428/24 65 Fryent Way, London, NW9 9NU Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Jitendra Ram

HMOL/18429/24 74 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0UN Selective  2 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Christie Pararajasingham

HMOL/08602/18 56A Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EX Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mrs Anna West

HMOL/05974/19 37E High Road, London, NW10 2TE Selective  1 111/11/202914/10/2024 Mr Dipesh Patel

HMOL/07984/19 2 Kenwyn Court, Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NS Mandatory  1 4 511/11/202914/10/2024 Ms Urszula Rzeznik

HMOL/18279/24 1 FARRANS COURT, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  1 113/11/202916/10/2024 Mr Dilip Shah

HMOL/18297/24 138A Church Road, London, NW10 9NH Selective  1 113/11/202916/10/2024 Bhavic Patel

HMOL/18290/24 Flat 43, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 113/11/202916/10/2024 Jeremy Maddison

HMOL/18283/24 65A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BN Selective  1 113/11/202916/10/2024 Bhamini Nishithkumar Patel

HMOL/18273/24 174A Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AR Selective  2 113/11/202916/10/2024 Mr Dwijinder Parkash

HMOL/19031/24 72 Grosvenor Crescent, London, NW9 9DA Selective  2 118/11/202916/10/2024 Mrs Jessica Gajparia

HMOL/19033/24 76 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BE Selective  1 118/11/202916/10/2024 Mr Sandeep Ved

HMOL/19034/24 110 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TJ Selective  2 118/11/202916/10/2024 Dr Malathy Jegatheesvaran

HMOL/19071/24 47 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DN Selective  1 118/11/202917/10/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/19125/24 192 High Street, London, NW10 4ST Selective  2 118/11/202918/10/2024 Mr Patrick Tuohy

HMOL/19141/24 25 Rushout Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AS Selective  2 118/11/202918/10/2024 Mr Binit Dilip Panachand Shah

HMOL/19148/24 67 Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NS Selective  2 118/11/202918/10/2024 Mr Lohit Pindoria

HMOL/19192/24 Flat 8, Coral Mansions, 127 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JL Selective  2 118/11/202918/10/2024 Mr Keyvan Sadeghi

HMOL/19176/24 Flat 6, Coral Mansions, 127 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JL Selective  2 118/11/202918/10/2024 Mr Keyvan Sadeghi

HMOL/19202/24 Flat 9, Coral Mansions, 127 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JL Selective  2 118/11/202918/10/2024 Mr Keyvan Sadeghi

HMOL/19204/24 Flat 10, Coral Mansions, 127 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JL Selective  2 118/11/202918/10/2024 Mr Keyvan Sadeghi

HMOL/19205/24 Flat 11, Coral Mansions, 127 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JL Selective  2 118/11/202918/10/2024 Mr Keyvan Sadeghi

HMOL/19207/24 Flat 13, Coral Mansions, 127 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JL Selective  2 118/11/202918/10/2024 Mr Keyvan Sadeghi

HMOL/19209/24 Flat 14, Coral Mansions, 127 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JL Selective  2 118/11/202918/10/2024 Mr Keyvan Sadeghi

HMOL/19210/24 46 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NG Selective  2 118/11/202918/10/2024 Miss Anisha Kunvarji

HMOL/18009/24 136B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JR Additional  2 3 415/11/202918/10/2024 Mr Benjamin Schuldenfrei

HMOL/18011/24 5 ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BN Selective  1 115/11/202918/10/2024 Ms Kim Pretorius

HMOL/18012/24 81 Grand Union Heights, Northwick Road, Wembley, HA0 1LF Selective  4 115/11/202918/10/2024 Mr Naynesh Suchak

HMOL/18013/24 156 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 115/11/202918/10/2024 Ms Kim Pretorius

HMOL/18916/24 12 Millers Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XG Selective  1 115/11/202918/10/2024 Mr Neil Weston

HMOL/18917/24 Flat 32, Woodcroft Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0DW Selective  1 115/11/202918/10/2024 Miss Jenny Chapman

HMOL/18918/24 492A Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0DG Selective  1 115/11/202918/10/2024 Mrs Satchi Shah

HMOL/18920/24 10C Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JB Selective  1 115/11/202918/10/2024 Mr Himanshu Shah

HMOL/18922/24 10D Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JB Selective  1 115/11/202918/10/2024 Mr Himanshu Shah

HMOL/18924/24 3 TEAL COURT, Elgar Avenue, London, NW10 8PG Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Samil Shah

HMOL/18925/24 85 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BS Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/18926/24 87 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FS Selective  7 218/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Hafsa Chaudry

HMOL/18930/24 74 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7ES Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Nikita Assani

HMOL/18931/24 32 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Ms Rana Charlie Yousef Nassar

HMOL/18932/24 123 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SR Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Sohil Hirani

HMOL/18934/24 3A Medway Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2RW Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Y L Baisden

HMOL/18936/24 6 Princes Close, London, NW9 9QT Selective  2 218/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Kantaben Kalyan

HMOL/18937/24 43 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Selective  4 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Tayseer Hassan

HMOL/18942/24 6, CAMPION COURT, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YN Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Ms Gaylene Styburski

HMOL/18944/24 Flat 1, Krishna Court, 44 Queens Walk, London, NW9 8ER Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Kerai Holdings LLP

HMOL/18945/24 Flat 2, Krishna Court, 44 Queens Walk, London, NW9 8ER Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Kerai Holdings LLP

HMOL/18947/24 Flat 3, Krishna Court, 44 Queens Walk, London, NW9 8ER Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Kerai Holdings LLP

HMOL/18948/24 Flat 4, Krishna Court, 44 Queens Walk, London, NW9 8ER Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Kerai Holdings LLP

HMOL/18949/24 Flat 5, Krishna Court, 44 Queens Walk, London, NW9 8ER Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Kerai Holdings LLP

HMOL/18950/24 Flat 7, Krishna Court, 44 Queens Walk, London, NW9 8ER Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Kerai Holdings LLP

HMOL/18831/24 165 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NE Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Denise Kent

HMOL/18836/24 41B Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8LZ Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Miss Nafisa Khan

HMOL/18837/24 21 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  3 118/11/202921/10/2024 Ms Bisrat Marcos

HMOL/18839/24 12 Mardale Drive, London, NW9 0RU Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Miss Kalpna Pindoria

HMOL/18842/24 84B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DH Selective  1 218/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Stephen Holmes

HMOL/18843/24 65 Sunleigh Road, Wembley, HA0 4LS Selective  3 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Srinivas Allampalli

HMOL/18844/24 The Maples, 53 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PG Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Gurpal Sathi

HMOL/18846/24 128B Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RB Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Pradeep Solanki

HMOL/18899/24 38 Sunleigh Road, Wembley, HA0 4LR Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Athithapillai Sivarajah

HMOL/18900/24 29 MOOT COURT, Fryent Way, London, NW9 9RY Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Uttam Tripathy

HMOL/18892/24 51 Burgess Avenue, London, NW9 8TX Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Rajkamer Chana

HMOL/18873/24 Flat 36, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  5 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Graham Dixon

HMOL/18877/24 84 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9DD Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Romeico Beharry

HMOL/18885/24 30 Linthorpe Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2ES Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Paresh Pathak

HMOL/18886/24 37 Century House, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RS Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Ms Nada Haifi - Melcon

HMOL/18889/24 34A Ravensworth Road, London, NW10 5NR Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Suresh Govind

HMOL/18921/24 52A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6PL Selective  3 118/11/202921/10/2024 Pareg Mehta

HMOL/17337/24 78 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024
HMOL/17338/24 4 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Lindsey Williamson

HMOL/17339/24 57 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024
HMOL/17343/24 49C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AJ Additional  1 3 318/11/202921/10/2024 Daniel Gilbert

HMOL/15036/24 Flat 23, Signia Court, 55 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BE Selective  8 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Songwei Chen

HMOL/19216/24 41 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Uttam Tripathy

HMOL/19217/24 11 Kenmere Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1TD Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Valito Cardoso

HMOL/19218/24 Flat 8, Clementine Court, 65 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0DG Selective  3 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Rohit Shah

HMOL/19219/24 51B Cavendish Road, Brondesbury, London, NW6 7XS Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Cobstar Ltd

HMOL/19220/24 18A Logan Road, Wembley, HA9 8PX Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Dilip Shah

HMOL/19221/24 2 DAVSTONE COURT, Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AX Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Dilip Shah

HMOL/19223/24 102A Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9BU Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Ari Hamakarem Amen

HMOL/19224/24 15B Kings Road, London, NW10 2BL Selective  2 218/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/19230/24 44 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PD Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Roman Mikalaitchouk

HMOL/19231/24 1 Angelica Court, Sunningdale Gardens, London, NW9 9PX Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Deepak Gohil

HMOL/19232/24 165 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NU Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Ms Yuning Jones

HMOL/19233/24 16A Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UP Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Sylvie Kader

HMOL/19344/24 12 Queensbury Road, London, NW9 8LT Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Hansaben Surendra Patel

HMOL/19320/24 97 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9UE Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Miss Vanessa Devine

HMOL/19331/24 76 Holyrood Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5LR Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Rahul Gunvantrai Dave

HMOL/19282/24 36A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1TB Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Miss Anna Kordys

HMOL/19300/24 12 MAGELLAN COURT, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EP Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Shashi Gorasia

HMOL/19305/24 17 Wiltern Court, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3TY Selective  4 130/12/202921/10/2024 Mr Alastair Latimer

HMOL/19307/24 25 FARRANS COURT, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Dilip Shah

HMOL/19311/24 25 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PP Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Dilip Shah

HMOL/19314/24 5 Robson Avenue, London, NW10 3SZ Selective  5 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Nigel Mcloughlin

HMOL/06238/19 47 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AN Mandatory  3 6 718/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Uri Neufeld

HMOL/19211/24 61 Trevelyan Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0RG Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Ms Tanisha Patel

HMOL/19212/24 147 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NU Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Kanagasabapathy Kukaneswaran

HMOL/19213/24 5 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AR Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Suresh Shamji Vagjiani

HMOL/19215/24 15 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3ET Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Steven Pusey

HMOL/19203/24 194A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4QG Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Amir Syed

HMOL/19178/24 Flat 7, Coral Mansions, 127 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JL Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Keyvan Sadeghi

HMOL/19179/24 6A Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DS Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr David Makinson

HMOL/19193/24 15A Kings Road, London, NW10 2BL Selective  2 218/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/19194/24 196A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4QG Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Amir Syed

HMOL/19196/24 28 Chamberlayne Mansions, Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NA Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Patrick Ward

HMOL/19151/24 Flat 15, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Ms Zhang Li

HMOL/19154/24 49 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9DA Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Ben Kpogho

HMOL/19155/24 148 Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9AJ Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Miss Sunita Patel

HMOL/19156/24 11B Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Miss Sunita Patel

HMOL/19157/24 12 GORE COURT, Fryent Way, London, NW9 9SN Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Rajana Panchani

HMOL/19158/24 22 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BU Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Rajana Panchani

HMOL/19159/24 13A Leith Close, London, NW9 8DE Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Dr Heledd Eavis

HMOL/19160/24 13 Westglade Court, Harrow, HA3 0XQ Selective  3 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Elaine Cravitz

HMOL/19161/24 99 Shaftesbury Avenue, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0RB Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Meera Ruparelia

HMOL/19162/24 42 Hill View Gardens, London, NW9 0TE Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Jessica Gajparia

HMOL/19163/24 4 Priory Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XQ Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Miss Sanaz Talebian Yazdi

HMOL/19165/24 4 Beechworth, 179 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YZ Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Jonathan Kropman

HMOL/19166/24 1 Regent Close, Harrow, HA3 0SF Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Michael ODonoghue

HMOL/19174/24 72A London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Sunita Patel

HMOL/19142/24 111 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9UE Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Jessica Gajparia

HMOL/19144/24 12 Ashwood Court, 6 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HA Selective  2 218/11/202921/10/2024 Councillor Sunita Hirani

HMOL/19128/24 50 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9DA Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Ben Kpogho

HMOL/19130/24 164 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/19133/24 28 Linthorpe Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2ES Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Paresh Pathak

HMOL/19134/24 Flat 12, Coral Mansions, 127 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JL Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Keyvan Sadeghi

HMOL/19138/24 30B Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5QP Selective  1 218/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Matthew Rees

HMOL/19073/24 Flat 1, 34 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Sean McGivney

HMOL/19074/24 78A Castleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7QG Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Barrie Raymond  Manson

HMOL/19075/24 7 Midwood Close, London, NW2 6YL Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Gavin Watton

HMOL/19076/24 132 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YN Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Ms Ruth Williams

HMOL/19077/24 Flat 10, Dene, 1A Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Farzad Zahab

HMOL/19079/24 61A The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9PH Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Elaine Cravitz

HMOL/19082/24 61 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9PH Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Elaine Cravitz

HMOL/19083/24 51B Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8RS Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Ben Kpogho

HMOL/19089/24 807A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LP Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Fehmida Bhimji

HMOL/19091/24 6 John Barker Court, 12-14 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BWSelective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Ms Ruth Ward

HMOL/19093/24 FLAT 3, 165 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HY Selective  1 218/11/202921/10/2024 Ms Dorit Zak

HMOL/19095/24 11 Regal Building, 75 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BBSelective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Ane Marie Macnaughtan

HMOL/19099/24 122B Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5SN Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Vivek Gulati

HMOL/19100/24 5 Lomond Close, Wembley, HA0 4HB Selective  2 218/11/202921/10/2024 Miss Anjali Mohanlal

HMOL/19101/24 Flat 2, 12A Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3EP Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Jayantibhai Patel

HMOL/19102/24 407A Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0BD Selective  1 218/11/202921/10/2024 Angelana Investments Limited

HMOL/19103/24 16 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  3 218/11/202921/10/2024 Dr Hugo Turner

HMOL/19105/24 32A Newton Road, London, NW2 6PR Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Jonathan Peter Cook

HMOL/19108/24 29 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3ET Selective  2 114/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Pritesh Patel

HMOL/19110/24 11A Court Parade, East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3HU Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Ms Christina Charalambous

HMOL/19111/24 6 RUSSELL COURT, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JZ Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Miss Malti Dodhia

HMOL/19112/24 15 Luma Apartments, Central Way, London, NW10 7FN Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Muhammad Atif Mirza

HMOL/19115/24 6 Doreen Avenue, London, NW9 7NX Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Dilip Shah

HMOL/19118/24 5 RUSSELL COURT, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JZ Selective  3 118/11/202921/10/2024 Miss Malti Dodhia

HMOL/19119/24 41D Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XR Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Ruth Sotnick

HMOL/19120/24 Flat 4, Dalton Lodge, 9 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Shaun Farrington

HMOL/19121/24 152 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/19123/24 1 ARNELLAN HOUSE, Slough Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8XJ Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Hitesh Magdani

HMOL/19035/24 98A (First Floor) Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RG Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Miss Carol Crosby

HMOL/19037/24 123C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HA Selective  3 118/11/202921/10/2024 Miss Michele Clement-Delbos

HMOL/19045/24 33 Grosvenor Court, Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7NX Selective  3 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Maria Dora

HMOL/19049/24 Flat 1, 3 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HX Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Amanda May

HMOL/19050/24 49A Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8RS Selective  3 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Ben Kpogho

HMOL/19051/24 1 Aqua House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FF Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Brett Alegre-Wood

HMOL/19053/24 72B Anson Road, London, NW2 6AD Additional  2 4 518/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Neda Tabarra

HMOL/19054/24 359 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9PE Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Miss Nilmini Perera

HMOL/19056/24 27 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  2 121/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Rohit Dangodara

HMOL/19058/24 Flat 4, Dene, 1A Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Farzad Zahab

HMOL/19059/24 Flat 5, Dene, 1A Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Farzad Zahab

HMOL/19060/24 Flat 8, Dene, 1A Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Farzad Zahab

HMOL/19061/24 Flat 9, Dene, 1A Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Farzad Zahab

HMOL/19062/24 Flat 7, 84 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SA Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Archway Properties LtdArchway Properties Ltd

HMOL/19063/24 4 Esmond Road, London, NW6 7HE Additional  2 4 518/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Alexander Seth

HMOL/19064/24 Flat 8, 84 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SA Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024
HMOL/19066/24 34 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Jason Gandhi

HMOL/19067/24 124 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8XL Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Sridhama ShavanandanArnold

HMOL/19069/24 18 Owen Way, London, NW10 0TU Selective  3 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Hiren Patel

HMOL/19070/24 Flat 1, Southern Cross House, 30 Challenge Close, London, NW10 4BF Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 San Soora

HMOL/18957/24 Flat 1, Shayko House, 6 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  3 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Vipul Kotecha

HMOL/18958/24 Flat 2 Shayko House, 6 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  3 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Vipul Kotecha

HMOL/18959/24 Flat 3 Shayko House, 6 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  3 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Vipul Kotecha

HMOL/18960/24 Flat 4 Shayko House, 6 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  3 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Vipul Kotecha

HMOL/18961/24 Flat 5 Shayko House, 6 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  3 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Vipul Kotecha

HMOL/18962/24 Flat 6 Shayko House, 6 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  3 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Vipul Kotecha

HMOL/18963/24 8 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  1 112/11/202921/10/2024 Romeico Beharry

HMOL/18967/24 60 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9DB Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Ben Kpogho

HMOL/18968/24 28 Parkfields Avenue, London, NW9 7PH Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Ms Iris Thomas

HMOL/18970/24 10B Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JB Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Himanshu Shah

HMOL/18971/24 81C Hassop Road, London, NW2 6RX Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Riccardo Sarra

HMOL/18974/24 14A Village Way, London, NW10 0LH Selective  1 218/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Shiraz Bhattia

HMOL/18975/24 Flat 321, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GR Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Luke Amos

HMOL/18982/24 48A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RX Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Ms Christel Rehm

HMOL/18987/24 Flat 2, 94 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JN Selective  2 218/11/202921/10/2024 Ms Murfema Thomas

HMOL/18989/24 17 Thames Court, Albert Road, London, NW6 5DD Selective  4 218/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Meskerm Guta

HMOL/18990/24 97 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BS Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/18991/24 81A Hassop Road, London, NW2 6RX Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 RE Facilities Management Ltd

HMOL/18993/24 121B Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Sheikh Rashid

HMOL/18994/24 50 Grove Park, London, NW9 0JL Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Xiang Lu

HMOL/18996/24 57 Ennerdale Drive, London, NW9 0DX Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Vasanthathevi Paramalingam

HMOL/19003/24 Flat 37, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Brett Alegre-Wood

HMOL/19004/24 29B Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8AS Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Ms Roushanak Najafipour

HMOL/19005/24 22, SUMMERS CLOSE, Pilgrims Way, Wembley, HA9 9JH Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Michael Lally

HMOL/19008/24 3A Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BB Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Michael Lally

HMOL/19016/24 19 Book Centre Mansions, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Joshua Grunhut

HMOL/19020/24 21 Book Centre Mansions, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Joshua Grunhut

HMOL/19021/24 12A Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JB Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Himanshu Shah

HMOL/19022/24 81D Hassop Road, London, NW2 6RX Selective  3 118/11/202921/10/2024 RICCARDO SARRA

HMOL/19025/24 41 Purves Road, London, NW10 5SY Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Ravi Aggarwal

HMOL/19026/24 15B Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EU Selective  3 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr John Kamenou

HMOL/19027/24 8 John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9UP Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Devila Rabadia

HMOL/19028/24 63 BERNARD SHAW HOUSE, Knatchbull Road, London, NW10 8JX Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Asmeret Gebregiorgis

HMOL/19030/24 8 Cedar Lodge, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UL Selective  1 218/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Caroline Anyanwu

HMOL/01048/19 69 Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SS Mandatory  2 5 518/11/202921/10/2024 Dr Kishan Patel

HMOL/18278/24 136A Church Road, London, NW10 9NH Selective  1 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Bhavic Patel

HMOL/18436/24 31 Brent Way, Wembley, HA9 6JN Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Jogesh Kansal

HMOL/18386/24 930 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PX Selective  1 1 018/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Ritendra Sinha

HMOL/06301/24 58B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NP Additional  1 4 518/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Sunil Patel

HMOL/06303/24 FLAT 1, 56 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NN Additional  1 4 418/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Sunil Patel

HMOL/06309/24 79D Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Additional  1 4 418/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Sunil Patel

HMOL/00806/19 Flat 2, 11 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 218/11/202921/10/2024 Mrs Victoria Stockwell

HMOL/16260/18 12 Buckingham Mews, London, NW10 4RN Selective  1 203/12/202821/10/2024 Star Factor (UK) Ltd

HMOL/02381/24 3A Buxton Road, London, NW2 5BL Selective  2 118/11/202921/10/2024 Mr Martin Wheeler

HMOL/08788/17 43 Park Parade, London, NW10 4JD Mandatory  1 4 518/11/202921/10/2024 Willmotts Property Services Ltd

HMOL/19270/24 88 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NY Selective  2 125/11/202922/10/2024 Mr James Andrew

HMOL/19345/24 72 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  2 118/11/202922/10/2024 Sunita Patel

HMOL/19346/24 Flat 24, 115 Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9GY Selective  1 118/11/202922/10/2024 Mr Nazish Kheraj

HMOL/19347/24 559A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2DW Selective  1 118/11/202922/10/2024 Mr Anil Sindwani

HMOL/19348/24 2 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  1 118/11/202922/10/2024 Dr Deesha Patel

HMOL/19388/24 20B Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7DL Additional  3 4 522/11/202925/10/2024 Ms Merlin Joseph

HMOL/19249/24 39A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QU Selective  3 125/11/202925/10/2024 Mr Mohammad Ali Darabi

HMOL/19512/24 88 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AT Selective  1 125/11/202925/10/2024 Mrs Anita Nathwani

HMOL/21208/24 48A Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1JE Selective  1 130/12/202925/10/2024 Mr Vishnu  Desai

HMOL/19881/24 4A Cambridge Gardens, London, NW6 5AE Selective  2 109/12/202928/10/2024 Mr Hywel Evans

HMOL/12859/24 33A Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LQ Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Euro Technica Services London Ltd

HMOL/15428/24 Flat 3, 2B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Navera Trading Limited

HMOL/15443/24 61D Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TA Additional  1 2 425/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Ayoub Rofail

HMOL/08773/24 41 Kendal Road, London, NW10 1JG Additional  1 3 525/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Daniel Bidgood

HMOL/10820/24 43D Dean Road, London, NW2 5AB Selective  1 225/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Carmi Korine

HMOL/05826/19 19A Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Additional  1 2 425/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Badar Zaman

HMOL/01214/21 Flat 602, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  13 8 1025/11/202928/10/2024 Anna Beer

HMOL/09250/24 10E Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EU Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/13465/24 59 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TF Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Abrax Properties Ltd

HMOL/19571/24 45 Carlisle Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 6TL Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Marcus Hebblethwaite

HMOL/19574/24 1A Village Mews, London, NW9 8SZ Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Amit Kotecha

HMOL/19575/24 Flat 1, 3A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Hornington Investments Ltd

HMOL/19577/24 16 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Miss Romeico Beharry

HMOL/19580/24 Flat 11, Bejoux Court, 285 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QS Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Rakesh Desai

HMOL/19583/24 47 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TT Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Ali Mahdi

HMOL/19584/24 18 Logan Road, Wembley, HA9 8PX Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Margaret Smith

HMOL/19585/24 538B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HH Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Totalview Limited

HMOL/19589/24 39B Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XG Selective  1 225/11/202928/10/2024 Mr David O'Brien

HMOL/19591/24 222 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AS Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Hitanshu Bhattacharjee

HMOL/19592/24 38 Florence Court, St Marys Road, London, NW10 4BH Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Alex Lee

HMOL/19593/24 176 Bilsby Lodge, Chalklands, Wembley, HA9 9DY Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Sathy Estates (London) Limited

HMOL/19595/24 5 Tracey Avenue, London, NW2 4AT Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr William Murrell

HMOL/19596/24 2A Grove Park, London, NW9 0JY Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Lands Management

HMOL/19597/24 1010 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2QL Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Darren Walsh

HMOL/19598/24 536B Kingsbury Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9HH Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Roberta Mary Lynch

HMOL/19602/24 480A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7BH Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Keystone Retail 1 Ltd

HMOL/19603/24 12 Sunleigh Road, Wembley, HA0 4LR Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Bimal Shah

HMOL/19604/24 140 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 J & R Property Mangement Ltd

HMOL/19605/24 Flat D, 129 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DT Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/18933/24 9 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RQ Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Anil Kumar Jain

HMOL/19499/24 Flat 3, 37 Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TT Selective  2 225/11/202928/10/2024 Ms Michele Tenzer

HMOL/19500/24 51 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UY Selective  2 1 425/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Noah Fatemi

HMOL/19502/24 54 Barn Way, Wembley, HA9 9NW Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Bhimji Gorasia

HMOL/19504/24 51 William Dromey Court, Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XD Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Stephen Marcus

HMOL/19506/24 Flat 13, 15 Hansel Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5FP Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Ms Mengsi Gu

HMOL/19508/24 Flat 1C, 30A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JD Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Tina Properties Ltd

HMOL/19509/24 1 Grosvenor Court, Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7NX Selective  1 225/11/202928/10/2024 Ms Hajar Alkuhtany

HMOL/19480/24 367 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LB Mandatory  3 8 1225/11/202928/10/2024 Michael Fitzgerald

HMOL/19483/24 Flat 29, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Ezytrac Property Management Ltd

HMOL/19485/24 46 Hiley Road, London, NW10 5PS Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Ruth Gover

HMOL/19487/24 105 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/19489/24 49A Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UP Selective  2 225/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Dhiresh Dave

HMOL/19490/24 513 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Prashant Vasant Jagdale

HMOL/19492/24 Flat 7, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Gao Zhang

HMOL/19494/24 Flat 16, 15 Church Road, London, NW10 9BA Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Ms Dee-Anna Chorney

HMOL/19496/24 38 Park View Road, London, NW10 1AL Mandatory  3 9 1325/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Noorallah Aubi

HMOL/19516/24 First Floor Flat, 47A Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DZ Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Jahangir Mughal

HMOL/19522/24 59 Old Kenton Lane, London, NW9 9NH Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Ketul Vachhani

HMOL/19523/24 40 Cecil Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EA Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Jahangir Mughal

HMOL/19524/24 32 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4TY Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Jahangir Mughal

HMOL/19525/24 Flat 35, Franklin House, Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5BZ Selective  6 225/11/202928/10/2024 Miss Lolita Aird

HMOL/19526/24 Flat 4, Canterbury House, Canterbury Road, London, NW6 5FR Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Mingzhu BI

HMOL/19528/24 Flat 134, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Sneh Sharma

HMOL/19529/24 Flat 48, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GL Selective  9 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Niall Fatah

HMOL/19534/24 28 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Kieran O'Hara

HMOL/19536/24 7 Eskdale Close, Wembley, HA9 8XB Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Shamji Naran Jadua Kanbi

HMOL/19540/24 Flat 5, Dalton Lodge, 9 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Shaun Farrington

HMOL/19541/24 286A Preston Road, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Shamji Naran Jadua Kanbi

HMOL/19543/24 36E Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JD Selective  1 225/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Bharat Amin

HMOL/19544/24 19C Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AJ Selective  1 225/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Michael Chidiac

HMOL/19545/24 99 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FS Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Jason Harris-Cohen

HMOL/19546/24 68 Ravenscroft Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9TL Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Miss Viyshali Shamji Kanbi

HMOL/19547/24 Flat 30, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  9 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Olusola Ajibodu

HMOL/19548/24 8 Springfield Mount, London, NW9 0SR Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Sandrasegaram Paramalingam

HMOL/19549/24 16A Kingsmere Park, London, NW9 8PL Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Mukesh Hirani

HMOL/19552/24 Ground Floor Flat, 47 Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DZ Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Jahangir Mughal

HMOL/19553/24 18 Essence Court, 112 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QE Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Nada Haifi-Melcon

HMOL/19554/24 72B Burrows Road, London, NW10 5SH Selective  1 225/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Spencer Harvey

HMOL/19555/24 Flat 2, 11 Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QX Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Frederick Chen

HMOL/19556/24 107C Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DH Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Miss Helen Curley

HMOL/19557/24 35A Alric Avenue, London, NW10 8RB Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Ms Mary Campbell

HMOL/19558/24 116 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6PY Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Athithapillai Balarajah

HMOL/19559/24 2 GARDEN COURT, Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NY Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Michael Lally

HMOL/19560/24 13 Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LY Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 lalco London Ltd

HMOL/19561/24 16 STONEBRIDGE COURT, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EN Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/19562/24 60 Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  7 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Markus Zeller

HMOL/15714/24 61C Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TA Additional  1 2 325/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Ayoub Rofail

HMOL/17345/24 51 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Mui Joo Tan

HMOL/17347/24 65 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024
HMOL/17349/24 72 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 225/11/202928/10/2024
HMOL/05316/24 Flat 3, 208 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BP Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Pauline Mishon

HMOL/07664/24 Flat 5, 28 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/19315/24 11 Rose Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XU Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Rajshree Gohil

HMOL/19318/24 123 Fishers Way, Wembley, HA0 2FU Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Akintunde Agbeja

HMOL/19273/24 Ground Floor Rear Studio, 148 College Road, London, NW10 3PG Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Filippa Milioto

HMOL/19274/24 24 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Allen Salter

HMOL/19276/24 16G Peace Grove, Wembley, HA9 9UE Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Farida Binaj

HMOL/19277/24 5 Drive (The), Wembley, HA9 9EF Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Shahbaz Shaad

HMOL/19279/24 22 Townsend Lane, London, NW9 7JH Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Sridharma Sharvanandan Arnold

HMOL/19281/24 2 LINFORD COURT, Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 0NP Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Sridharma SharvanandanArnold

HMOL/19301/24 4 Dennis Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AZ Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Jayesh Shah

HMOL/19302/24 26 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Veer Shah

HMOL/19304/24 14 Talbot Walk, London, NW10 9HU Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Shashi Gorasia

HMOL/19285/24 11 Chelmsford Square, London, NW10 3AP Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Ms Alexandra Hamilton-Young

HMOL/19289/24 17 Princes Court, Wembley, HA9 7JJ Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Jahangir Mughal

HMOL/19290/24 Flat 4, The Earl Derby, 155 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HU Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Alana Burgess

HMOL/19291/24 10 St Georges Close, Wembley, HA0 2NR Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Shan Selveratnam

HMOL/19293/24 23A Exeter Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Saman Ziaie

HMOL/19295/24 66 Sudbury Croft, Wembley, HA0 2QW Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Ranjan David

HMOL/19297/24 7 Branksome Way, Harrow, HA3 9SH Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Mahboob Hussain

HMOL/19298/24 6 Petrie Close, London, NW2 4SS Selective  1 225/11/202928/10/2024 Ms Kedist Shambel

HMOL/19252/24 57 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Finbarr McCarthy

HMOL/19258/24 14 Whitby Gardens, London, NW9 9TT Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Sandrasegaram Paramalingam

HMOL/19259/24 79 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JG Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Meera Sanmuganathan Arnold

HMOL/19260/24 25 Brinkburn Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PL Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Sandrasegaram Paramalingam

HMOL/19261/24 6 GORE COURT, Fryent Way, London, NW9 9SN Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Uttam Tripathy

HMOL/19262/24 115B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 225/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Fehmi Fidanboylu

HMOL/19263/24 20 Pipers Green, London, NW9 8UH Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Raaghavan Naarayan

HMOL/19268/24 72 Moore Court, Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AF Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Bhavik Raiyarela

HMOL/19389/24 1 Ashwood Court, 6 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HA Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Anita Lad

HMOL/19392/24 75B Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DJ Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Hemantkumar Dixit

HMOL/19396/24 75D Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DJ Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Hemantkumar Dixit

HMOL/19398/24 75E Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DJ Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Hemantkumar Dixit

HMOL/19401/24 5 St Georges Close, Wembley, HA0 2NR Selective  1 225/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Hament Patel

HMOL/19321/24 Flat 2, 223B High Road, London, NW10 2RY Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Madhusudan Vyas

HMOL/19323/24 79 Meadowbank Road, London, NW9 8LJ Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Hitendra Sanghani

HMOL/19324/24 247 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DX Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Michael Lally

HMOL/19325/24 Flat 4, 8 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JB Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Shantilal Vara

HMOL/19326/24 27B Hillside, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0NE Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Dr Farida Sheriff

HMOL/19327/24 6 ETON COURT, Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BB Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Darren Walsh

HMOL/19329/24 33 Fulwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LS Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Sinnathurai Sivarajah

HMOL/19330/24 Flat 7, 33 Station Road, London, NW10 4UP Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Sheraz Mehmood

HMOL/19351/24 Flat 66, Orwell House, 2 Mile Walk, London, NW6 5HD Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Dr Wenkai Zhang

HMOL/19352/24 510 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Nasser Shamim

HMOL/19353/24 Flat 2, 60 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4HA Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Zak Heller

HMOL/19354/24 Flat 3, 8 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JB Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Shantilal Vara

HMOL/19356/24 Basement Flat, 4 Birchen Grove, London, NW9 8SA Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Ben Kpogho

HMOL/19365/24 20 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  7 125/11/202928/10/2024 Miss Milen Abraham

HMOL/19367/24 18 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BU Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Pauline Ukachukwu

HMOL/19370/24 Flat 1, 8 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JB Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Shantilal 4 Aces LtdVara

HMOL/19371/24 85C Glengall Road, London, NW6 7ES Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Ms Belinda Gascoyne

HMOL/19375/24 118B Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SL Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Marwan Ogden-Smith

HMOL/19377/24 Flat 23, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 MsLei Fu

HMOL/19379/24 37 Crundale Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9PJ Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Vanita Kunvarji

HMOL/19380/24 Flat 65, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Additional  1 3 525/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Jeremy Maddison

HMOL/19381/24 69B Purves Road, London, NW10 5TD Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Paul Whittle

HMOL/19382/24 5 Ashford Works Building, 1A Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TP Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Paul Lenchner

HMOL/19383/24 Flat 18, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Kevin O'Sullivan

HMOL/19384/24 10 Montague Fell, 1016 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2QY Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Janet Randall

HMOL/19241/24 206 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6QL Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Natasha Irani

HMOL/19244/24 97 Old Kenton Lane, London, NW9 9NH Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Sandeep Chauhan

HMOL/19245/24 10 Eden Close, Wembley, HA0 1DB Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Shadab Khan

HMOL/19246/24 99 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TT Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Ms Shahla Pottle

HMOL/19248/24 2 Midholm, Wembley, HA9 9LJ Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Dekesh Patel

HMOL/19228/24 28 Mersham Drive, London, NW9 9PN Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Manoj Davda

HMOL/18018/24 3 St Laurence Close, London, NW6 6DF Selective  4 125/11/202928/10/2024 Ms Parvin Faridian

HMOL/19466/24 51A Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/19467/24 Flat 2, 116 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RX Selective  1 225/11/202928/10/2024 Ms Susannah Rutherford

HMOL/19468/24 Flat 2, 105-109 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RG Selective  4 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Stavros Clerides

HMOL/19469/24 44 Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SF Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Rajesh Bhudia

HMOL/19471/24 15 Kings Road, London, NW10 2BL Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/19473/24 301 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Daniel Gampl

HMOL/19474/24 Flat 73, Everly House, 52 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0DB Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Ezytrac Property Management Ltd

HMOL/19475/24 12A Village Way, London, NW10 0LH Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Shiraz Bhattia

HMOL/19477/24 Flat 1, 14 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JT Selective  1 225/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Reena Bhatt

HMOL/19478/24 16A Village Way, London, NW10 0LH Selective  2 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Shiraz Bhattia

HMOL/19411/24 212 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TT Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Naran Kerai

HMOL/19445/24 186A Purves Road, London, NW10 5TG Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr David Morris

HMOL/19453/24 5 Rivington Court, Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3RL Mandatory  1 2 525/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Evangeline Wong

HMOL/19454/24 Flat 33, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6BF Selective  12 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Jenson Santos

HMOL/19461/24 12 Laurel Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XY Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Ms Gaylene Styburski

HMOL/19413/24 110 Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Additional  2 3 525/11/202928/10/2024 Joanne Reid

HMOL/19428/24 55D Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  2 225/11/202928/10/2024 Miss Nandhini Ratnavel

HMOL/19430/24 Ground Floor Flat, 52 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mrs Inthumathy Velani

HMOL/15168/24 Flat 4, 346 Stag Lane, London, NW9 9AG Additional  1 3 025/11/202928/10/2024 City Estates London Ltd

HMOL/10529/19 75 Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BB Mandatory  3 6 1025/11/202928/10/2024 Surbir Singh Sarna

HMOL/11113/19 193 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8QB Mandatory  2 5 525/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Naran Hirani

HMOL/19147/24 79A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Mandatory  3 6 925/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Daniel Elghanian

HMOL/16516/24 32 Sunningdale Gardens, London, NW9 9NB Selective  3 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Govind Patel

HMOL/14549/24 Flat 63, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 125/11/202928/10/2024 Mr Shaimran Hussain

HMOL/14532/24 32B Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SB Additional  1 2 425/11/202928/10/2024 The Amar-Franses and Foster-Jenkins Trus

HMOL/19751/24 Flat 3, 117 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UL Selective  1 102/12/202931/10/2024 Mr Simon Messman

HMOL/19732/24 44A Windermere Avenue, London, NW6 6LN Selective  2 102/12/202901/11/2024 Mr Tomaso Cariboni

HMOL/19733/24 78B Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/19630/24 Flat 1, 250B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Miss Yasmine Zahra Nasehi

HMOL/19742/24 15 St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9BT Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Ms May Poon

HMOL/19743/24 118 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/19744/24 44A Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NP Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Michael Lally

HMOL/19619/24 41 Langham Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3RG Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Jitesh Halai

HMOL/19623/24 12D Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  3 102/12/202904/11/2024
HMOL/19625/24 45C Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QS Selective  1 104/08/203004/11/2024 Mr Marco Mambelli

HMOL/19635/24 Flat 2, 250B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Miss Yasmine Zahra Nasehi

HMOL/19637/24 Flat 3, 250B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Miss Yasmine Zahra Nasehi

HMOL/19638/24 23 Tylers Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XT Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Matthew Williams

HMOL/19639/24 89A Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BH Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Paulo Espirito Santo

HMOL/19640/24 Flat 4, 250B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Miss Yasmine Zahra Nasehi

HMOL/19644/24 130A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SN Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Hitesh Velani

HMOL/19662/24 117 Aboyne Road, Neasden, London, NW10 0EY Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Ravji Naran Rabadia

HMOL/19663/24 89A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Valji Senghani

HMOL/19665/24 60 Woodstock Road, Wembley, HA0 4EX Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mrs Hansa Patel

HMOL/19668/24 39 Meadow Garth, London, NW10 0SL Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Jignesh Patel

HMOL/19669/24 Flat 49, Everly House, 52 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0DB Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Brett Alegre-Wood

HMOL/19670/24 11 CORONET MANSIONS, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4AZ Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Kalpesh Lakha

HMOL/19671/24 252B Stag Lane, London, NW9 0EG Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Mahul Patel

HMOL/19672/24 Flat 6, Everly House, 52 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0DB Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Brett Alegre-Wood

HMOL/19676/24 14A Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Michael lally

HMOL/19677/24 119 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LX Mandatory  3 5 502/12/202904/11/2024 Mohammed Ali

HMOL/19680/24 36B Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JD Selective  1 202/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Bharat Amin

HMOL/19681/24 3 Normans Close, London, NW10 0QL Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Jignesh Patel

HMOL/19685/24 29A Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8AS Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Ms Roushanak Najafipour

HMOL/19693/24 22 Barn Way, Wembley, HA9 9NW Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Fadi Melcon

HMOL/19694/24 108 RAGLAN COURT, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/19695/24 22 Donnington Court, Donnington Road, London, NW10 3TJ Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Peter Friedmann

HMOL/19696/24 79 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XL Mandatory  2 6 1002/12/202904/11/2024 Minds Limited

HMOL/19699/24 82 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BE Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Debashis Saha

HMOL/19700/24 137 Aboyne Road, Neasden, London, NW10 0EY Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mrs Meghbai Ravji

HMOL/19701/24 3 Brill House, Aylesbury Street, London, NW10 0AP Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Tammy Krylova

HMOL/19702/24 3 Coronet Mansions, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4AZ Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Kalpesh Lakha

HMOL/19703/24 28 Pettsgrove Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AF Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Andrew Kinsey

HMOL/19704/24 148 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UT Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Hiren Patel

HMOL/19705/24 36D Mapesbury Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4JD Selective  1 202/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Bharat Amin

HMOL/19706/24 146 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RR Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Kashif Awan

HMOL/19707/24 131 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EU Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Jahangir Mughal

HMOL/19708/24 30 Braemar Avenue, Neasden, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Ian Fox

HMOL/19709/24 29B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Selective  2 202/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Tristram Marchington

HMOL/19710/24 8 Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LP Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Stephen Forde

HMOL/19711/24 7 Guinevere Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FH Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Subramanyam Gali

HMOL/19712/24 528 Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JB Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Chetan Desai

HMOL/19713/24 Flat 3, 11 Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QX Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Frederick Chen

HMOL/19715/24 Flat 23, 8 Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8GH Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Javier Garcia-Alzorriz Barrenengoa

HMOL/19716/24 44 Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BD Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Dr Dimuthu Samaranayake

HMOL/19717/24 72B Dyne Road, London, NW6 7DS Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Dr Roop Mann

HMOL/19718/24 14B Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Michael Lally

HMOL/19719/24 Flat 22, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  10 102/12/202904/11/2024 Ms Rui Yang

HMOL/19721/24 70A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6PL Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Narendra Chaturbhai Patel

HMOL/19722/24 Flat 74, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Neal Piper

HMOL/19723/24 135 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EQ Selective  3 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Imran Choudhary

HMOL/19724/24 22 Book Centre Mansions, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Joshua Grunhut

HMOL/19725/24 23 Book Centre Mansions, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Joshua Grunhut

HMOL/19726/24 32A Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4TY Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Jahangir Mughal

HMOL/19727/24 12B Heber Road, London, NW2 6AA Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Ms Sriranjini Vivian

HMOL/19730/24 31 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AZ Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Alpesh Patel

HMOL/06906/15 21A Colin Road, London, NW10 2EE Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06931/15 23A Colin Road, London, NW10 2EE Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06932/15 362A High Road, London, NW10 2EG Selective  3 109/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/07033/15 360B High Road, London, NW10 2EG Selective  3 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06948/15 350A High Road, London, NW10 2EG Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06969/15 350 High Road, London, NW10 2EG Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr A McGovern

HMOL/04309/16 20 Colin Road, Ground Floor, London, NW10 2ED Selective  2 202/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Anthony Mc Govern

HMOL/11150/24 27 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BZ Selective  2 109/12/202904/11/2024 Mrs Veena Patel

HMOL/04016/24 20 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TN Selective  1 127/05/202904/11/2024 Mr Dean Murphy

HMOL/13266/24 Flat 6, 527-529 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0UL Selective  2 123/09/202904/11/2024 Pavillion Investments LLP

HMOL/19333/24 22 CENTURY HOUSE, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RS Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Jagan Rao

HMOL/19334/24 27 Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LN Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Nabeel Shahid

HMOL/19335/24 2 Princes Court, Wembley, HA9 7JJ Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Selvin Douglas

HMOL/19336/24 211B High Road, London, NW10 2SB Selective  1 202/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Ketan Kotecha

HMOL/19337/24 120B Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XJ Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/19250/24 279 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0HQ Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Chanchal Harsora

HMOL/19251/24 23 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AH Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Suresh Hirani

HMOL/19748/24 Flat 14, Cipher Court, Flowers Close, London, NW2 7BF Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Ms Katherine Yuk

HMOL/19753/24 6 Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EA Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Hiten Patel

HMOL/19754/24 52A Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JB Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Hiten Patel

HMOL/19760/24 39 Bishops Court, 152 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3FE Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mrs Mary Maggott

HMOL/19765/24 10 Ashridge Close, Harrow, HA3 0JE Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Ravi Pindoria

HMOL/19774/24 856B Harrow Road, London, NW10 5JU Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Ms Rita Hirani

HMOL/19781/24 Flat 3, 13 Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Andrew Bolton

HMOL/19782/24 5 Cecil Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7DU Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Jahangir Mughal

HMOL/19783/24 80 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/19785/24 181 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Jahangir Mughal

HMOL/19789/24 14 Blandford Court, 4-6 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BP Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Ms Nicola Christie

HMOL/19790/24 18A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6PG Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Jahangir Mughal

HMOL/19791/24 Basement Flat, 27 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QP Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mrs Leah Davies

HMOL/19792/24 64 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SH Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Darren Walsh

HMOL/19793/24 68C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AD Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mrs Renu Brar

HMOL/19794/24 85A Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ER Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Dr Karen Ciclitira

HMOL/19796/24 Flat 2, 4A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Hornington Investments Ltd

HMOL/19797/24 29 Elliott Close, Wembley, HA9 8JH Selective  1 202/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Darren Trotman

HMOL/19799/24 55 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BG Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Ahmed Bashir-Ali

HMOL/19802/24 55 Birchen Grove, London, NW9 8RY Selective  3 102/12/202904/11/2024 SSA Property Group Limited

HMOL/19804/24 23A Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3EE Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Sam Easterbrook

HMOL/19805/24 76 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QB Selective  3 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Harji Vasta

HMOL/19807/24 33 Tudor Court South, Wembley, HA9 6SQ Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Harji Vasta

HMOL/19808/24 44 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mrs Anne Maria Duggins

HMOL/19809/24 8 Stanley Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SG Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Shantilal Vara

HMOL/19823/24 112B Holland Road, London, NW10 5AY Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Charles Wainwright

HMOL/19825/24 28 Lulworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TP Selective  2 202/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Kamar Rahman

HMOL/19826/24 405B Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0BD Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Michael Economides

HMOL/19827/24 14 Morritt House, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 4XD Selective  4 202/12/202904/11/2024 Mrs Priti Shah

HMOL/19829/24 49A Sunleigh Road, Wembley, HA0 4LS Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Chimanbhai Patel

HMOL/19830/24 1 MENDIP HOUSE, 69 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AQ Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Jason Gandhi

HMOL/19831/24 Flat 7, 57 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/19832/24 221B Edgware Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 6LP Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Sandrasegaram Paramalingam

HMOL/19833/24 First Floor Flat, 6 Howard Road, London, NW2 6DR Selective  3 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Tom Paterson

HMOL/19835/24 75 Bush Grove, London, NW9 8QX Selective  2 109/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Humza Uddin Chishti

HMOL/19837/24 4A Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AB Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Iktaj Singh

HMOL/19816/24 25 Calder Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PR Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mrs Sharda Patel

HMOL/19812/24 90 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2PS Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mrs Vanisha Lathia

HMOL/19814/24 Studio Flat 4, 3 Fernleigh Court, Wembley, HA9 8PW Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 London Services For You Ltd

HMOL/19776/24 79, District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LF Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mrs Parul Patel

HMOL/19777/24 Flat 3, 3A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Hornington Investments Ltd

HMOL/19779/24 Flat 1A, 6 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Ms Daniela Bravin

HMOL/19846/24 15F Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UZ Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Hitendra Sanghani

HMOL/19847/24 15E Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UZ Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Sanghani Property Partnership Limited

HMOL/19848/24 55A Harvist Road, London, NW6 6EX Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Paul Epworth

HMOL/19849/24 FLAT 3, 76 Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QA Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Ms Abigail Nilsson

HMOL/19850/24 25B Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EH Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr William Portal

HMOL/19851/24 76 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0UN Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mrs  Christie Devamithran Pararajasingham

HMOL/19852/24 15B Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UZ Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Sanghani Property Partnership Limited

HMOL/19853/24 79A Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AT Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr John Segre

HMOL/19854/24 Flat 1, 109 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Faris Baker

HMOL/19856/24 3 Park Place, Wembley, HA9 8DB Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Ramesh Hirani

HMOL/19857/24 36 Cromwell Road, Wembley, HA0 1JS Selective  3 102/12/202904/11/2024 Ms Elaine Marie Gorman

HMOL/19858/24 15 Newlands Close, Wembley, HA0 2EZ Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Jitman Budha

HMOL/19880/24 4 Morritt House, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 4XD Selective  1 209/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Nimesh Shah

HMOL/19819/24 7 Victor Road, London, NW10 5XB Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Eric Tuvera

HMOL/19839/24 17A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SA Selective  1 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Rafeba Hashimi

HMOL/19840/24 115 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JP Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Sushil Shrestha

HMOL/19884/24 19A Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9SY Selective  2 109/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Jack Green

HMOL/19897/24 221A Edgware Road, London, NW9 6LP Selective  1 109/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Sandrasegaram Paramalingam

HMOL/06724/15 5A Colin Road, London, NW10 2EE Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06758/15 354A High Road, London, NW10 2EG Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr A McGovern

HMOL/06779/15 360A High Road, London, NW10 2EG Selective  2 102/12/202904/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/19930/24 29 Dryburgh Gardens, London, NW9 9TY Selective  2 109/12/202905/11/2024 Miss Bharathy Paramalingam

HMOL/19931/24 16A College Parade, Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RN Selective  1 109/12/202905/11/2024 Miss Tamzin Baker

HMOL/19932/24 47 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 109/12/202905/11/2024 Mrs Dominique Grunwald

HMOL/19936/24 9 Park View Road, London, NW10 1AD Selective  2 109/12/202905/11/2024 Mr Kemal Celik

HMOL/19978/24 Flat 8, 120 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FQ Selective  1 109/12/202905/11/2024 Ms Nadia Marsella

HMOL/19985/24 55 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RH Selective  2 109/12/202906/11/2024 Mrs Manjula Kerai

HMOL/19986/24 87 Sunnymead Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8BS Selective  2 109/12/202906/11/2024 Mr Kanapathy Sritharan

HMOL/19987/24 211A High Road, London, NW10 2SB Selective  1 109/12/202906/11/2024 Ketan Kotecha

HMOL/08605/23 208 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  1 104/12/202906/11/2024 Mr Sandeep Ved

HMOL/20075/24 5 Thomas A Becket Close, Wembley, HA0 2SH Selective  1 109/12/202907/11/2024 Mehernos Daruwalla

HMOL/18734/24 8 Gabrielle Close, Wembley, HA9 8LP Selective  2 109/12/202907/11/2024 Mr Sandip Meisuria

HMOL/21570/24 111B Olive Road, London, NW2 6UT Selective  1 113/01/203010/11/2024 Mr Paul Rossiter

HMOL/20077/24 22 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XA Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Raj Maher

HMOL/20079/24 Flat 46, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Ms Xichun Xia

HMOL/20080/24 39C Pember Road, London, NW10 5LT Selective  3 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Gordon Spencer

HMOL/20082/24 21 Loxley House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Raj Maher

HMOL/20083/24 52 Tudor Court South, Wembley, HA9 6SE Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mrs Nasreen Ali

HMOL/20084/24 12 Marnham Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2HD Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Rajubhai Maher

HMOL/20085/24 17 WESSEX COURT, 120 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9RH Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Jayant Mandavia

HMOL/20086/24 27 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Janaka Gerard Welikala

HMOL/20018/24 31 Windermere Court, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SJ Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Aftab Dadd

HMOL/20019/24 28 The Gables, 85 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8DJ Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Amit Jajoo

HMOL/20022/24 99 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9DE Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Ms Premila Harichand Manji

HMOL/20025/24 Flat 1, 301 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9PE Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 R. Raithatha

HMOL/20026/24 91A Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RR Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Karsan Dabasia

HMOL/20027/24 22 Leith Close, London, NW9 8DE Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Miss Helen Mahony

HMOL/20033/24 96 Dan Court, 5 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FX Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Miss Angela Curtis

HMOL/20034/24 33 Mapesbury Court, 59 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PU Selective  1 209/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Jong Fong

HMOL/20035/24 36 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NX Selective  3 109/12/202911/11/2024 Ms Gihanthi Dissanayake

HMOL/20036/24 89A Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RR Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Karsan Dabasia

HMOL/20051/24 10 Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DH Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Mansukhlal Patel

HMOL/20054/24 89B Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RR Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Karsan Dabasia

HMOL/20055/24 7 Boulters Court, Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2SY Selective  3 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mehernos Daruwalla

HMOL/20056/24 8 Hazel Grove, Wembley, HA0 1LH Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Vishnu Ratilal Desai

HMOL/20059/24 55B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Additional  1 3 209/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Sanjeev Ashar

HMOL/20060/24 63C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6EX Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Matthew Cook

HMOL/20062/24 22 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Sandeep Puri

HMOL/20064/24 69 Sunnymead Road, London, NW9 8BS Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Anil Valji

HMOL/20067/24 82 Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NU Selective  3 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Harish Shamji Varsani

HMOL/20068/24 61A Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JH Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Jadva Ramji Patel

HMOL/20069/24 99 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mrs Kirtida Shah

HMOL/20070/24 45B Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Pramod Shah

HMOL/20071/24 47A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Selective  1 209/12/202911/11/2024 Mrs Ranjit Lakhen

HMOL/20009/24 15 Wykeham Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RY Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Nisha Raithatha

HMOL/20012/24 39 West Close, Wembley, HA9 9PJ Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Ali Obaydi

HMOL/20013/24 9A Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LN Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mrs Sandra Clarfelt

HMOL/20088/24 24 Beechcroft Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8EP Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Akshaya Mahendra Patel

HMOL/20099/24 Flat 54, Celeste House, 4 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1PX Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Chino Property Management Limited

HMOL/20100/24 1A Devon Mansions, Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0XR Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Yogesh Gopal

HMOL/20102/24 24A Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EG Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Matthew Cook

HMOL/20103/24 79 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Raj Maher

HMOL/20104/24 17 Garfield Court, 193 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SZ Selective  3 109/12/202911/11/2024 Ms Parvin Faridian

HMOL/20107/24 Flat 4, 301 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9PE Selective  3 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Rajesh Raithatha

HMOL/20111/24 Flat 7, 90 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Saba Yousaf

HMOL/20113/24 FLAT 1, 93 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HU Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Vishnu Ratilal Desai

HMOL/20114/24 11 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HP Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Natubhai Patel

HMOL/20115/24 94A Village Way, London, NW10 0LL Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Sanjay Meghani

HMOL/20117/24 142 Stag Lane, London, NW9 0QP Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/20119/24 59A Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BG Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/20120/24 80 Nathans Road, Wembley, HA0 3RX Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Dr Shahina Jamil Khan

HMOL/20121/24 8 Elms Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2RS Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mrs Ramilla Kumar Patel

HMOL/20123/24 26 Rowley Close, Wembley, HA0 4HE Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Hirji Parbat Hira

HMOL/20135/24 114 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TQ Selective  3 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Shailesh Yadav

HMOL/20137/24 153A Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9XA Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Mavji Dhanji Jadva

HMOL/20138/24 59 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QZ Selective  1 209/12/202911/11/2024 Dr Chendoran Thavamokankanthi

HMOL/20139/24 16 Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NT Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Nekuj Parbat Rabadia

HMOL/20140/24 101A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  3 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mrs Jacqueline Giacopazzi

HMOL/20141/24 Flat 23, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  8 209/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Jasbir Singh Matharoo

HMOL/17719/24 Flat 153, Marathon House, 33 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0GF Additional  1 2 409/12/202911/11/2024 Ms Wai Yee Emily Lam

HMOL/06933/15 34B Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EJ Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06934/15 362B High Road, London, NW10 2EG Selective  3 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06937/15 362C High Road, London, NW10 2EG Selective  3 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06940/15 362D High Road, London, NW10 2EG Selective  3 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06942/15 348A High Road, London, NW10 2EG Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06943/15 34A Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EJ Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06945/15 352 High Road, London, NW10 2EG Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/19989/24 26C Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BS Selective  4 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Brian Compton

HMOL/19889/24 2 Mariel House, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RA Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Kalpesh Lakha

HMOL/19955/24 108A Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3HF Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Rohit Mehta

HMOL/19993/24 91B Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RR Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Karsan Dabasia

HMOL/19995/24 38A Kenmere Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1TE Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr James Patrick Power

HMOL/19996/24 73 Tudor Court South, Wembley, HA9 6SE Selective  3 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mrs Nasreen Ali

HMOL/19997/24 66C Princess Road, London, NW6 5QX Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mrs Linda Sandullo

HMOL/20002/24 36B Howard Road, London, NW2 6DR Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Clement Mcauley

HMOL/20005/24 3 Neeld Crescent, Wembley, HA9 6LW Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mrs Reena Mittal

HMOL/20006/24 38 St Michaels Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RY Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Aftab Dadd

HMOL/20007/24 54A Pine Road, London, NW2 6SA Selective  2 209/12/202911/11/2024 Mr James Murphy

HMOL/19937/24 Flat 3, 30C Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SG Selective  1 209/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Andreas Antoniou

HMOL/19939/24 First Floor Flat, 23 The Croft, Wembley, HA0 3EQ Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Chaten Pujara

HMOL/19940/24 2 Christchurch Court, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7XF Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Ms Jessica Rose Clough

HMOL/19941/24 18C Bruce Road, London, NW10 8QS Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Kalyan Jesani

HMOL/19943/24 57 Sunnymead Road, London, NW9 8BT Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Ashley Almeida

HMOL/19944/24 26A St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Alex Bridgewater

HMOL/19945/24 153 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/19946/24 38A Queensbury Station Parade, Edgware, HA8 5NN Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Vijay Kumar Popat

HMOL/19947/24 Studio Flat 5, 3 Fernleigh Court, Wembley, HA9 8PW Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Abdalrazeq Shat

HMOL/19948/24 COACH HOUSE, 8 Dog Lane, London, NW10 1PP Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Darren Crawford

HMOL/19949/24 98 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BS Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/19952/24 47 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NL Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Kieran O'Hara

HMOL/19958/24 Flat 4, 967 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SF Selective  2 209/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Nimesh Shah

HMOL/19960/24 17 Mountaire Court, Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0QA Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Krupa Nathwani

HMOL/19961/24 108 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3HF Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Rohit Mehta

HMOL/19963/24 44 BRENTFIELD HOUSE, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Jack Green

HMOL/19964/24 Flat 3, 208 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Mandatory  4 3 509/12/202911/11/2024 Mrs Melinda Pama

HMOL/19965/24 25 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LQ Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Deepak Angre

HMOL/19967/24 30 Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TB Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mrs Shazia Husain

HMOL/19968/24 49 Nevilles Court, Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HQ Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Ihsan Mustafa

HMOL/19969/24 73A College Road, London, NW10 5EL Selective  3 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr John Dent

HMOL/19971/24 163 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4HA Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mrs Jashuben Parbat Hirani

HMOL/19972/24 25 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BU Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Syed Raza

HMOL/19973/24 7 Bedford Court, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JL Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mrs Vishaka Patani

HMOL/19974/24 46 BRENTFIELD HOUSE, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Jack Green

HMOL/19975/24 211C High Road, London, NW10 2SB Selective  2 209/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Ketan Kotecha

HMOL/19976/24 45 BRENTFIELD HOUSE, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mallerton Ltd Jack Green

HMOL/19933/24 7 Manor Close, London, NW9 9HD Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mrs Kasturbai Rajesh Gorasiya

HMOL/19935/24 Flat 1, 74 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HB Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Hayder Mahdey

HMOL/19885/24 1 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RD Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Ms Louise Hyams

HMOL/19883/24 20 Kathleen Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JH Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Kunverji Varsani

HMOL/19842/24 19 Alington Crescent, London, NW9 8JL Selective  2 102/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Kanapathy SRITHARAN

HMOL/19898/24 25 Clifton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BN Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Kaushik Patel

HMOL/19901/24 58 Ash Tree Dell, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0AG Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Anthony Okenabirhie

HMOL/19903/24 3A Station Approach, Wembley, HA0 2LA Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Chaten Pujara

HMOL/19905/24 128 Shaftesbury Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0RF Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Sheldon Dsouza

HMOL/19909/24 47A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NL Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Kieran O'Hara

HMOL/19910/24 58 Cranleigh Gardens, Harrow, HA3 0UW Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Vinod Kumar Shah

HMOL/19911/24 114 Chambers Lane, London, NW10 2RP Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Marco Joseph

HMOL/19913/24 10B Heather Park Parade, Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SL Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Ajay Parmar

HMOL/19914/24 72 Hillfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JW Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Mark Da Silva

HMOL/19916/24 Flat 4, 37 High Street, London, NW10 4NE Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Malcolm Woods

HMOL/19920/24 1 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Davendra Patel

HMOL/19921/24 51 Eskdale Close, Wembley, HA9 8XB Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Ms Saroj Damodar

HMOL/19922/24 35 Fernwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HF Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Rohan Seneviratne

HMOL/19923/24 3 Allonby Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8QX Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Kanesalingam Vijayakanthan

HMOL/19924/24 15 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BN Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mrs Neralie Amanda Auvray

HMOL/19926/24 53 Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DL Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Ms Leah Elliott-Strayker

HMOL/19859/24 277 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HH Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Sadat Ahmed

HMOL/19865/24 20 Elm Way, London, NW10 0NE Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mrs Chrystalla Efstathiou

HMOL/19871/24 26 Hillside, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0NE Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Jason Mota

HMOL/19878/24 5 ANNE CARVER LODGE, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4LB Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Stephen Cannon

HMOL/19780/24 170 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Nimesh Gadhia

HMOL/19778/24 306 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Dr Prabal Kanti Datta

HMOL/19775/24 32 Bush Grove, London, NW9 8QS Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/19773/24 12 Salehurst Close, Harrow, HA3 0UG Selective  3 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Ketan Vadher

HMOL/19758/24 125 Review Road, London, NW2 7BH Selective  3 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Madhavji Bhudia

HMOL/19984/24 Flat 3, 1 Gooseacre Lane, Harrow, HA3 0XZ Selective  3 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mrs Nisha Hirani

HMOL/06759/15 354C High Road, London, NW10 2EG Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06752/15 24 Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EJ Selective  3 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06756/15 36A Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EJ Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06763/15 362E High Road, London, NW10 2EG Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06767/15 348 High Road, London, NW10 2EG Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06749/15 36B Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EJ Selective  2 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06705/15 22 Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EJ Selective  3 109/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06707/15 26 Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EJ Selective  3 116/12/202911/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/00718/19 28B Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 109/12/202911/11/2024 Rahaja Ltd

HMOL/20285/24 3 BOULTERS COURT, Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2SY Selective  3 116/12/202912/11/2024 Mr Farrokh Byramjee

HMOL/20287/24 Flat 32, Prime House, 10 Banister Road, London, W10 4BH Selective  6 116/12/202912/11/2024 Mr Leo Ray Doody

HMOL/20215/24 142B Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UU Selective  1 116/12/202912/11/2024 Miss Nicola Savage

HMOL/21720/24 222 De Havilland Road, Edgware, HA8 5QD Selective  2 113/01/203012/11/2024 Miss Hema Hirani

HMOL/21787/24 6 HURST LODGE, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JG Selective  1 113/01/203013/11/2024 Mr Mark Horwood

HMOL/21795/24 162 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NJ Selective  1 113/01/203013/11/2024 Ms Fang Fang

HMOL/20413/24 19 St Annes Road, Wembley, HA0 2AW Selective  2 116/12/202914/11/2024 Mr Annamalai Arumugrasa

HMOL/20477/24 60B Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UE Selective  2 116/12/202915/11/2024 Mr Clement Mcauley

HMOL/20509/24 3 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JP Selective  2 116/12/202915/11/2024 Miss Hansha Lalji Patel

HMOL/20510/24 40 Dimsdale Drive, London, NW9 8HT Selective  2 116/12/202915/11/2024 Mr Valji Vishram Halai

HMOL/20475/24 4, LODGE COURT, Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AP Selective  1 116/12/202915/11/2024 Vipul Kotecha

HMOL/20504/24 77 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0SD Selective  2 116/12/202915/11/2024 Mr Liung Kevin Choo Fun Young

HMOL/20505/24 4 Winchelsea, 7 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Selective  1 116/12/202915/11/2024 Ms Amy Bailie

HMOL/20506/24 137 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JP Selective  2 116/12/202915/11/2024 Mr Sachin Patel

HMOL/21213/24 30 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  3 116/12/202915/11/2024 Ms Maureen Ni Fiann

HMOL/21215/24 34, BROOKLANDS COURT, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  3 116/12/202915/11/2024 Ms Maureen Ni Fiann

HMOL/21220/24 29 Earlsmead Road, London, NW10 5QD Selective  3 116/12/202915/11/2024 Mr Yusuf Ramzan

HMOL/21222/24 12 Bulmer Gardens, Harrow, HA3 0PA Selective  2 116/12/202915/11/2024 Mr Kiran Navinchandra Shah

HMOL/21224/24 Flat 19, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 116/12/202915/11/2024 Mrs Kalavathi Rajeswaran

HMOL/21238/24 Flat 1, 50A St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5UD Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mrs Penelope Christoforou

HMOL/19886/24 66 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RU Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Questions Limited

HMOL/06609/15 40A Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2LY Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06771/15 40 Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2LY Selective  2 1 216/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06776/15 42A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AQ Selective  3 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06762/15 352A High Road, London, NW10 2EG Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06807/15 23B Colin Road, London, NW10 2EE Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/12115/24 Flat 50, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 123/12/202918/11/2024 Ms Miu Ling Wendy Yuen

HMOL/20498/24 794B Harrow Road, London, NW10 5JX Selective  3 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Adrian Glasner

HMOL/20500/24 1 Briar Road, London, NW2 6TA Mandatory  2 10 1016/12/202918/11/2024 Moreno Pericolo

HMOL/20501/24 6 FAIRLEY COURT, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JX Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Mansukhlal Kotecha

HMOL/20502/24 7 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JD Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Ms Jyotika Patel

HMOL/20503/24 18 Wilson Close, Wembley, HA9 9ST Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Malcolm Myers

HMOL/20478/24 44B Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AE Additional  2 4 416/12/202918/11/2024 Mrs Ishrat Chaudhary

HMOL/20480/24 3 Heber Road, London, NW2 6AB Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Ms Louise De Ville Morel

HMOL/20481/24 10 HURST LODGE, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JG Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Kaushal Sheth

HMOL/20483/24 23 Rushout Avenue, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0AS Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Anupam Shah

HMOL/20484/24 53 Springfield Gardens, London, NW9 0RY Additional  2 2 516/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Ali Kilich

HMOL/20486/24 211A Watford Road, Harrow, HA1 3UA Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Seema Popat

HMOL/20488/24 211B Watford Road, Harrow, HA1 3UA Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Seema Popat

HMOL/20491/24 794A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5JX Selective  3 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Adrian Glasner

HMOL/20493/24 409C Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0BD Selective  2 216/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Michael Economides

HMOL/20458/24 Flat 2, 4 Church Road, London, NW10 9PX Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/20462/24 35 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Dinesh Devshi

HMOL/20464/24 139 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2XB Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Vijea Nathan

HMOL/20465/24 12 Bridgewater Court, Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AU Selective  4 116/12/202918/11/2024 Ms Dolika Dhar

HMOL/20466/24 Flat 4, Summer Court, 1 Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2NB Additional  1 3 516/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Russell Park

HMOL/20467/24 11 Gervase Close, Wembley, HA9 9EH Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Kunverji Patel

HMOL/20468/24 35B Alric Avenue, London, NW10 8RB Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Ms Mary Campbell

HMOL/20470/24 141 Townsend Lane, London, NW9 8XB Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mrs Reshma Patel

HMOL/20472/24 73 Wood Lane, London, NW9 7PB Additional  2 2 516/12/202918/11/2024 Kim NEGREA

HMOL/20418/24 2B Chatsworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BE Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Darshan Jetha

HMOL/20429/24 54A Napier Road, London, NW10 5XJ Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Sasha Bhavan

HMOL/20435/24 23B Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Mohammed Akhtar

HMOL/20440/24 52A Harley Road, London, NW10 8AX Selective  2 216/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Nathan Ost

HMOL/20443/24 23 Lea Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7SE Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Miss Jyotibala Vinodrai Parekh

HMOL/20349/24 Flat 501, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20350/24 Flat 502, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20351/24 Flat 504, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20352/24 Flat 601, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20353/24 Flat 602, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20354/24 Flat 604, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20355/24 Flat 701, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20356/24 Flat 702, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20357/24 Flat 704, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20358/24 Flat 802, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20359/24 Flat 101, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20360/24 Flat 104, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20361/24 Flat 201, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20362/24 Flat 204, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20375/24 162 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1JT Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Luis Larranaga

HMOL/20346/24 46 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UD Selective  3 116/12/202918/11/2024 Kashif Awan

HMOL/20379/24 6 Katrina Court, 845 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PL Selective  3 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Agnelo Dias

HMOL/20381/24 Flat 149, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 L&Q PRS CO Limited

HMOL/20382/24 39 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DF Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Ms S Anouk Obeyesekere

HMOL/20384/24 5 Sunningdale Gardens, London, NW9 9NB Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Hari Patel

HMOL/20385/24 92 Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LX Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Hayder Sulaiman

HMOL/20386/24 1 St Annes Road, Wembley, HA0 2AW Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Hayder Sulaiman

HMOL/20396/24 Flat 5, 60 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4HA Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Zak Heller

HMOL/20397/24 300A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6LL Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024
HMOL/20398/24 Flat 7, Bhakti Court, 25 Tower Road, London, NW10 2HP Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024
HMOL/20399/24 96A Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5HY Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Ms Yvonne Kramer

HMOL/20400/24 Flat 24, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Thavaki SUBRAMANIAM

HMOL/20403/24 4 ELVIN COURT, Church Lane, London, NW9 8JG Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Kanji Halai

HMOL/20406/24 151 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Miss Priya Thanki

HMOL/20288/24 29 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DF Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Anthony Andrew

HMOL/20291/24 3 Orchard Court, 26 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RE Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Costas Mouyiaris

HMOL/20293/24 72B Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Additional  1 3 516/12/202918/11/2024 Mr John Gilsenan

HMOL/20295/24 75B Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TG Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Costas Mouyiaris

HMOL/20296/24 1 Rugby Road, London, NW9 9LA Additional  2 2 516/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Kishor Karia

HMOL/20297/24 610A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2AF Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Miss Ritu Jagpal

HMOL/20298/24 20B Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SR Additional  2 3 516/12/202918/11/2024 Mrs Anne Murphy

HMOL/20299/24 7A Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AZ Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024
HMOL/20300/24 30 Sunnydene Lodge, Sunnydene Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1AT Selective  3 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Shantilal 4 Aces LtdVara

HMOL/20302/24 15 Foxlees, Wembley, HA0 2PR Selective  1 216/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Reiner Faja

HMOL/20303/24 35 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SB Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Samji Lalji Halai

HMOL/20311/24 15 Opal House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FB Selective  3 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Ivan Christie

HMOL/20313/24 22A Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Mohammed Akhtar

HMOL/20318/24 Flat 27, 1 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 216/12/202918/11/2024 Cavendish Housing Limited

HMOL/20321/24 105 Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DN Additional  3 4 516/12/202918/11/2024 Mrs Marie Mirza

HMOL/20323/24 6 Midwood Close, London, NW2 6YL Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Miss Aleksandra Bisanz

HMOL/20325/24 Flat 5, 21A Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Mohammed Akhtar

HMOL/20339/24 Flat 6, 21A Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Mohammed Akhtar

HMOL/20333/24 24 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RJ Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Nileshkumar Patel

HMOL/20343/24 657 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 9RY Selective  3 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Ricky Morgan

HMOL/20283/24 204 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JG Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Aekash Bhudia

HMOL/20284/24 Flat 4, 64 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Saurabh Balkrishna Udernani

HMOL/11821/24 65 Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DH Selective  3 123/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Michael Steckler

HMOL/20603/24 57 Abbotts Drive, Wembley, HA0 3SB Selective  3 123/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Radu Stefan

HMOL/20604/24 First Floor Flat, 271 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HH Selective  1 123/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Frederic Jayatilaka

HMOL/20605/24 5 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 123/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Kwok Yin Kevin GodfreyLai

HMOL/20607/24 146 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3TP Selective  1 123/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Akhil Shah

HMOL/20609/24 21 Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RJ Selective  1 123/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Azhar Boota

HMOL/20610/24 17 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JF Selective  1 123/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Amit Lamba

HMOL/20611/24 129 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HA Selective  2 123/12/202918/11/2024 Mrs Jashuben Parbat Hirani

HMOL/08570/15 FLAT A, 33 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Selective  2 110/12/202818/11/2024 Goodies Properties Ltd

HMOL/20220/24 100 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PR Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mrs Virbai Patel

HMOL/20216/24 59B Manor Park Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 4JY Selective  1 216/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Shershah Mumtaz Ahmad

HMOL/20235/24 FLAT 5, 56 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BH Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Dr Dhanna Lal Sardiwal

HMOL/20275/24 30 Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SD Selective  3 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Sam Bowman

HMOL/20276/24 23 Oakdale Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0UJ Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Suresh Dabasia

HMOL/20057/24 42A Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LP Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mrs Srisaila Thaventhiran

HMOL/20015/24 115 Sudbury Court Drive, Harrow, HA1 3SS Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Estates Agents Limited

HMOL/20016/24 117 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0TJ Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Dinesh Bhudia

HMOL/20017/24 10 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  3 116/12/202918/11/2024 Ms Maureen Ni Fiann

HMOL/20149/24 15 South Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9PG Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024
HMOL/20150/24 101 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6QU Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Radi Siha

HMOL/20151/24 211 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  8 116/12/202918/11/2024 Dr Johnson D'Souza

HMOL/20152/24 12 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  3 116/12/202918/11/2024 Ms Maureen Ni Fiann

HMOL/20153/24 Ground Floor Rear, 70 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JJ Selective  1 216/12/202918/11/2024 Mrs Ranjit Lakhen

HMOL/20155/24 36 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  3 116/12/202918/11/2024 Ms Maureen Ni Fiann

HMOL/20157/24 6 AVONHURST HOUSE, Coverdale Road, London, NW2 4DF Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Ahmad Hashim

HMOL/20158/24 43 Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LN Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Paul Turnbull

HMOL/20162/24 Flat 101, Elder Heights, 22 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PS Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20163/24 Flat 102, Elder Heights, 22 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PS Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20164/24 Flat 103, Elder Heights, 22 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PS Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20165/24 Flat 104, Elder Heights, 22 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PS Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20166/24 Flat 201, Elder Heights, 22 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PS Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20167/24 Flat 202, Elder Heights, 22 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PS Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20168/24 Flat 203, Elder Heights, 22 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PS Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20169/24 Flat 204, Elder Heights, 22 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PS Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20170/24 Flat 301, Elder Heights, 22 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PS Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20171/24 Flat 302, Elder Heights, 22 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PS Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20172/24 Flat 303, Elder Heights, 22 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PS Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20173/24 Flat 304, Elder Heights, 22 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PS Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20174/24 Flat 401, Elder Heights, 22 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PS Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20175/24 Flat 402, Elder Heights, 22 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PS Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20176/24 Flat 103, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20177/24 Flat 203, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20178/24 Flat 303, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20179/24 Flat 403, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20180/24 Flat 503, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20181/24 Flat 603, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20182/24 Flat 703, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20183/24 Flat 801, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20184/24 Flat 001, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  416/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20185/24 Flat 001, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20186/24 Flat 002, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20187/24 Flat 101, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20188/24 Flat 102, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20189/24 Flat 104, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20190/24 Flat 201, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20191/24 Flat 202, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20192/24 Flat 204, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20193/24 Flat 301, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20194/24 Flat 302, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20195/24 Flat 304, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20196/24 Flat 401, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20197/24 407B Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0BD Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Michael Economides

HMOL/20198/24 Flat 402, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20200/24 31 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AH Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mrs Sura Abed

HMOL/20201/24 11 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EL Selective  1 216/12/202918/11/2024 Mrs Gemma Gardner

HMOL/20204/24 15 Ilmington Road, Harrow, HA3 0NQ Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Hitendra Devshi Varsani

HMOL/20205/24 77 Pitfield Way, London, NW10 0UA Selective  1 216/12/202918/11/2024 Albert Hoxha

HMOL/20206/24 FLAT 4, 225 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HP Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Dr Huseyin Mehmet

HMOL/20207/24 29 KINGS COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9ES Selective  5 216/12/202918/11/2024 Saleem Mehar

HMOL/20208/24 77 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JG Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Chaten Pujara

HMOL/15989/24 Flat 33, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 123/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Desmond Chung

HMOL/16043/24 95 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  1 123/12/202918/11/2024 Mrs Jinxiang Zhao

HMOL/06890/15 Flat 1, 38-42 Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EJ Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06899/15 42B Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AQ Selective  1 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06959/15 42C Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AQ Selective  3 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/06960/15 44 Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EJ Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/07017/15 Flat 2, 38-42 Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EJ Selective  2 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/07019/15 42D Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AQ Selective  3 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/07023/15 Flat 3, 38-42 Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EJ Selective  3 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/07025/15 Flat 4, 38-42 Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EJ Selective  3 116/12/202918/11/2024 Mr Anthony McGovern

HMOL/08395/15 Flat B, 33 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Selective  2 110/12/202818/11/2024 Goodies Properties Ltd

HMOL/19309/24 Flat 404, Carrick Heights, 26 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PH Additional  516/12/202918/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20639/24 39A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SP Selective  2 123/12/202919/11/2024 Mrs Charu Shah

HMOL/20640/24 39 Dorothy Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JL Selective  2 123/12/202919/11/2024 Mr Ramji Hira

HMOL/20641/24 1 HURST LODGE, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JG Selective  1 123/12/202919/11/2024 Mr Deven Morjaria

HMOL/20636/24 15A Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EL Selective  1 123/12/202919/11/2024 Mr Gary Sollof

HMOL/20637/24 30B Napier Road, London, NW10 5XJ Selective  2 123/12/202919/11/2024 Ms Parvin Faridian

HMOL/20685/24 21A (Also known as Flat 1) Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 130/12/202920/11/2024 Mr Sean O'Connor

HMOL/21274/24 27 Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BJ Selective  3 123/12/202920/11/2024 Ms Lucinda Roberts

HMOL/21277/24 4 Park Court, Wembley, HA9 7SQ Selective  1 123/12/202920/11/2024 Mr Narendra Pradhanang

HMOL/21281/24 6 Barn Way, Wembley, HA9 9LE Selective  2 123/12/202920/11/2024 Ms Sophie Dedryver

HMOL/21282/24 26 Kingsmere Park, London, NW9 8PL Selective  2 123/12/202920/11/2024 Mrs Halina Lili Selby

HMOL/21284/24 72 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 3QU Selective  2 123/12/202920/11/2024 Mrs Malini Barve

HMOL/21300/24 29 Sudbury Croft, Wembley, HA0 2QW Selective  2 123/12/202920/11/2024 Mr Khawar Rashid Sethi

HMOL/21292/24 47 Oldborough Road, Wembley, HA0 3QA Selective  2 123/12/202920/11/2024 Mr Sujeewa Jayasinghe

HMOL/21297/24 175 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SB Selective  2 123/12/202920/11/2024 Mr Gerry Defries

HMOL/07626/24 29 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QJ Selective  4 123/12/202920/11/2024 Miss Romeico Beharry

HMOL/20835/24 33 Wessex Court, 120 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9RH Selective  3 123/12/202921/11/2024 Ms Nina Saparia

HMOL/20839/24 13 Sunnymead Road, London, NW9 8BT Selective  2 123/12/202921/11/2024 Miss Hinal Patel

HMOL/20851/24 41A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UD Selective  1 223/12/202921/11/2024 Mr Michael Economides

HMOL/21173/24 39 Hardinge Road, London, NW10 3PN Selective  2 123/12/202921/11/2024 Mr Nathan Bodek

HMOL/21174/24 12 Tylers Gate, Harrow, HA3 9XH Selective  1 123/12/202921/11/2024 Mr Dineshchandra Bharadia

HMOL/21175/24 22 Georgian Court, Wembley, HA9 6QG Selective  2 123/12/202921/11/2024 Mr Kevin Bevas

HMOL/21176/24 Flat 1, 90 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AG Selective  1 223/12/202921/11/2024 Flavio Arnaldi

HMOL/21177/24 Flat 2, 90 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AG Selective  1 123/12/202921/11/2024 Flavio Arnaldi

HMOL/21178/24 Flat 3, 90 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AG Selective  1 123/12/202921/11/2024 Flavio Arnaldi

HMOL/21179/24 15B Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 123/12/202921/11/2024 Mr Jonathon Bastow

HMOL/21181/24 18 Azure House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FE Selective  1 123/12/202921/11/2024 Bharat Lakhani

HMOL/20748/24 194 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1SH Selective  2 123/12/202921/11/2024 Mr Michael Jacob

HMOL/20742/24 266B Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0PY Selective  1 123/12/202921/11/2024 Mr Hasmukh Patel

HMOL/21206/24 44 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RF Selective  2 123/12/202922/11/2024 Vishnu Desai

HMOL/21217/24 FLAT 1, 632 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HN Selective  2 123/12/202922/11/2024 Mrs Anya Shah-Spellward

HMOL/21210/24 Flat 19, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 123/12/202922/11/2024 Mr Neil Craig

HMOL/21211/24 33 Basing Hill, Wembley, HA9 9QS Selective  2 123/12/202922/11/2024 Mr Chandrakant Patel

HMOL/21229/24 14 Merley Court, London, NW9 8JT Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mrs Reshma Patel

HMOL/21230/24 63B Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DB Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Faris Alramadhi

HMOL/21231/24 27A Logan Road, Wembley, HA9 8PY Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Saman Khaffaf

HMOL/21232/24 Flat 38, Azure Court, 666 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9AW Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Ms Jyoti Harpalani

HMOL/21233/24 31 Moatfield, Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7PD Selective  4 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Murray Paul Finesilver

HMOL/21234/24 Flat 28, Azure Court, 666 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9AW Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Satish Harpalani

HMOL/21235/24 406 JUBILEE HEIGHTS, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  1 223/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Jonathan Dave

HMOL/19957/24 115 Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mrs Margaret Elliott

HMOL/20324/24 137 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TB Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Jeeten Hindocha

HMOL/20329/24 20 Tewkesbury Gardens, London, NW9 0QT Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Kanji Dhanji Nardani

HMOL/20322/24 55 CARMEL COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JF Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Miss Nutan Kantibhai Vadher

HMOL/20376/24 Flat 40, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024
HMOL/20363/24 Flat 301, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  523/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20364/24 Flat 304, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  523/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20365/24 Flat 401, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  523/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20366/24 Flat 404, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  523/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20367/24 Flat 501, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  523/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20368/24 Flat 504, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  523/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20369/24 Flat 602, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  523/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20499/24 Flat 15, Graham Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FG Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Ramil Sadykov

HMOL/20476/24 Flat 1, Camellia Apartments, 87 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8RY Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Xuan Truong Nguyen

HMOL/05068/24 Flat 102, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  623/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/07245/24 61 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AT Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mrs Rosaria Rogunath

HMOL/14508/18 26 Aylestone Avenue, London, NW6 7AA Mandatory  1 3 523/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Atalia Tenbrink

HMOL/05303/19 74 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AP Additional  2 2 423/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/03563/18 102 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AG Mandatory  3 7 1023/12/202925/11/2024 Mrs Farah Lucia Tenghu

HMOL/20749/24 2 NIGEL COURT, Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LS Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Narendra Pradhanang

HMOL/20751/24 34 Woodside Close, Wembley, HA0 1UJ Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Sandeep Dass

HMOL/20753/24 Flat 7, Mentor House, 11 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DX Selective  1 223/12/202925/11/2024 Citidwell Limited

HMOL/20756/24 Flat 002, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  723/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20757/24 Flat 101, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  723/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20758/24 Flat 104, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  723/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20759/24 Flat 201, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  723/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20760/24 Flat 204, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  723/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20761/24 Flat 301, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  723/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20762/24 Flat 304, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  723/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20763/24 Flat 401, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  723/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20764/24 Flat 404, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  723/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20765/24 Flat 501, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  723/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20766/24 Flat 504, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  723/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20712/24 6B Thurlow Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AQ Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr David Newill

HMOL/20713/24 16 Garden Court, Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NY Selective  3 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr John Kader

HMOL/20716/24 65B Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4QX Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Thiago Kathirasoo

HMOL/20717/24 3 Nutfield Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7EA Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Lalji Jagani

HMOL/20720/24 41 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DH Selective  2 129/12/202625/11/2024 Hitendra Sanghani

HMOL/20721/24 31 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Anya Shah Spellward

HMOL/20722/24 Flat 20, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 223/12/202925/11/2024 Agnieska Kucharska Vijae Nathan

HMOL/20723/24 45A Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Ms Anita Baranyi

HMOL/20726/24 Flat 20, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Jamal Karim

HMOL/20727/24 82A Glengall Road, London, NW6 7ER Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Sean Shrimpton

HMOL/20729/24 46 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Alex Smith

HMOL/20731/24 5 Croxden Close, Edgware, HA8 5PS Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Manimaran Srirangan

HMOL/20732/24 46 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QR Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Ms Gloria Robinson

HMOL/20734/24 27 Bell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HE Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Garfield St Aubrun Gibson

HMOL/20735/24 34A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Kieran OHara

HMOL/20736/24 60 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Alex Smith

HMOL/20738/24 317A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6BA Selective  3 123/12/202925/11/2024 Ms Kyriakoulla Liadaki

HMOL/20739/24 6 Priory Park Road, Wembley, HA0 2RY Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Vishal Parekh

HMOL/20740/24 Flat 45, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Alex Smith

HMOL/20638/24 43A Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LN Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Paul Turnbull

HMOL/20656/24 4 Selsdon Road, London, NW2 7NE Mandatory  3 7 523/12/202925/11/2024 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/20661/24 81 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/20662/24 17 Jeymer Avenue, London, NW2 4PJ Mandatory  2 7 523/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Alanzo Headlam

HMOL/20668/24 15 Priory Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XQ Selective  1 223/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Jie Yang

HMOL/20672/24 39B Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PS Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Pierre Nassar

HMOL/20676/24 First Floor Flat, 10 Barham Close, Wembley, HA0 2HQ Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Emerson Ferreira

HMOL/20646/24 24 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QE Selective  3 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Hiren Patel

HMOL/20648/24 Flat B, 14 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UJ Selective  2 223/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/20650/24 135A Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2PT Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mrs Maxine Green

HMOL/20652/24 21 Blackstone Road, London, NW2 6DA Selective  3 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Jonathan Glasner

HMOL/20608/24 27 Blenheim Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7NP Mandatory  3 6 1023/12/202925/11/2024 R de Andrade Ltd

HMOL/20616/24 6 Thurlow Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AQ Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr David Newill

HMOL/20617/24 Flat 16, Smith House, Matthews Close, Wembley, HA9 8FD Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Miss Shalini Nangia

HMOL/20621/24 Flat 103, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  623/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20622/24 Flat 202, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  623/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20623/24 Flat 203, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  623/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20624/24 Flat 302, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  623/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20625/24 Flat 303, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  623/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20626/24 Flat 402, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  623/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20627/24 Flat 403, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  623/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20628/24 Flat 502, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  623/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20629/24 Flat 503, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  623/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20630/24 Flat 601, Dawn Heights, 24 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PR Additional  623/12/202925/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20633/24 Flat 2, 34A High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  3 123/12/202925/11/2024 Haren Shah
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HMOL/20688/24 69B Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RH Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Udaykumar Patel

HMOL/20696/24 40 Burns Road, Wembley, HA0 1JR Mandatory  2 6 523/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Krzysztof Bartos

HMOL/20702/24 11 Thomas A Becket Close, Wembley, HA0 2SH Selective  3 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Mehernos Daruwalla

HMOL/20703/24 90 Alexandra Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0QZ Selective  4 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Herpaul Bhasin

HMOL/20705/24 431A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AB Additional  2 3 523/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Benjamin Faulkner

HMOL/20706/24 Flat 3, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Kirit Patel

HMOL/20709/24 Flat 2, 773 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LW Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Aldwych Leisure Ltd

HMOL/20775/24 Ground Floor Flat, 33 Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Dev Dahari

HMOL/20602/24 19 Lidding Road, Harrow, HA3 0YF Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Ramji Patel

HMOL/20561/24 47 Queensbury Road, London, NW9 8LS Selective  3 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Sachin Naran Patel

HMOL/20562/24 21 James Dudson Court, Wyborne Way, London, NW10 0TF Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mrs Ramila Dipesh Bhuva

HMOL/20563/24 5 Newcombe Park, Wembley, HA0 1NZ Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024
HMOL/20564/24 6 Clifton Way, Wembley, HA0 4PQ Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Dr Jamuna Lal Makhija

HMOL/20565/24 164 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TH Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Mark Dhillon

HMOL/07970/19 659A North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7AY Mandatory  2 4 523/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Shoaib Cheema

HMOL/10875/24 147C, Harley Road, London, NW10 8AY Mandatory  3 3 1023/12/202925/11/2024 UK Property Agents

HMOL/20852/24 93 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  3 123/12/202925/11/2024 Better Properties Limited

HMOL/20853/24 12A Dean Road, London, NW2 5AD Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mrs Karen Fox

HMOL/20859/24 Flat 31, Baddiel House, 5 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DT Selective  1 223/12/202925/11/2024 Citidwell Limited

HMOL/20861/24 18 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  3 123/12/202925/11/2024 Ms Maureen Ni Fiann

HMOL/20863/24 2 ARNELLAN HOUSE, Slough Lane, London, NW9 8XJ Selective  3 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Paras Shah

HMOL/20864/24 71 The Paddocks, Wembley, HA9 9HQ Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Aderni Ltd

HMOL/20865/24 18 Sutherland Court, London, NW9 9HB Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Dean Harman

HMOL/20866/24 5B CHICHELE MANSIONS, Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DG Selective  3 223/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Maqsood Malik

HMOL/20868/24 31 Brookfield Court, Gooseacre Lane, Harrow, HA3 0XZ Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Sudhir Patel

HMOL/20875/24 76 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RU Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Devshi Hirani

HMOL/20877/24 14 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RS Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Vishnu Desai

HMOL/20878/24 15 Dean Road, London, NW2 5AB Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Shaul Gold

HMOL/20880/24 106 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SQ Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Jasbir Sawhney

HMOL/20884/24 14 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HN Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Jai Patel

HMOL/20886/24 86 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TD Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mrs Urmila Kanbi

HMOL/20889/24 92 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LN Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Jayantilal Kanbi

HMOL/20899/24 155 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/20900/24 24 Lea Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7SE Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Nirajkumar Somani

HMOL/20901/24 89A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Tariq Hussain

HMOL/20903/24 71A Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UY Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Patrick Murphy

HMOL/20904/24 33 Falcon Way, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0TW Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Surendra Popat

HMOL/20905/24 32B Wrentham Avenue, London, NW10 3HA Selective  1 223/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Arthur Stuart Gregory

HMOL/20906/24 67 Beechcroft Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8ER Selective  3 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Narendra Patel

HMOL/20910/24 32 Goldsmith Lane, London, NW9 9AH Selective  1 104/08/203025/11/2024 Ms Deborah Nyman

HMOL/20913/24 102 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QL Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Nita Patel

HMOL/20841/24 Flat 27, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Wu Jun

HMOL/20848/24 631 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2ET Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Miss Ahoud Al-Mashan

HMOL/20850/24 19C Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9SY Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Kack Green

HMOL/20787/24 49 Mordaunt Road, London, NW10 8EF Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Ms Loy Kyasimire Lumumba

HMOL/20789/24 165 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 Stylianos Costas STYLIANOU

HMOL/20790/24 15A St Thomas's Road, London, NW10 4AH Selective  2 123/12/202925/11/2024 UK Property Agents

HMOL/20796/24 183A Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Miss Jessica Belle Perkins

HMOL/20800/24 52 Sudbury Croft, Wembley, HA0 2QW Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Fintan Doran

HMOL/20806/24 Flat 30, Josephine House, 10 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1EF Selective  1 223/12/202925/11/2024 Citidwell Limited

HMOL/20813/24 Flat 4, 36 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7NR Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Desmond Alban Bishop

HMOL/20833/24 14 Alderside Apartments, 35 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6BF Selective  1 123/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Tobias Brook

HMOL/20932/24 34 Park Chase, Wembley, HA9 8EH Selective  2 130/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Roland de Marsangy

HMOL/20933/24 Flat 1, 67 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UR Selective  1 130/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Martin Moran

HMOL/16261/24 102B Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XJ Additional  2 3 423/12/202925/11/2024 Mr John Welsh

HMOL/06621/19 101B Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BH Mandatory  2 6 1423/12/202925/11/2024 Mr Issam Fayez

HMOL/21007/24 5A Fryent Way, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9ER Selective  3 130/12/202926/11/2024 Mr Kathiripillai Srirangan

HMOL/21008/24 FLAT J, WARFIELD YARD, Warfield Road, London, NW10 5JY Selective  1 130/12/202926/11/2024 Mrs Lyn Davies

HMOL/20938/24 311B East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LG Selective  2 130/12/202926/11/2024 Mrs Kawal Singh

HMOL/21013/24 Flat 904, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  724/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21021/24 69 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RH Mandatory  2 3 024/12/202926/11/2024 Mr Vishram Ramji Harji

HMOL/21028/24 17D Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Selective  2 130/12/202926/11/2024 Ahmadiyya Anjuman Anjuman Ishaat

HMOL/21031/24 Flat 30, Unison House, 90 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PR Selective  1 130/12/202926/11/2024 Mr Mingwei Huai

HMOL/20767/24 Flat 601, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  724/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20768/24 Flat 604, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  724/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20769/24 Flat 701, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  724/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20770/24 Flat 704, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  724/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20772/24 Flat 801, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  724/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20773/24 Flat 804, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  724/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/20774/24 Flat 901, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  724/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21236/24 22 Elvin Court, Church Lane, London, NW9 8JG Selective  1 123/12/202926/11/2024 Mr Rakesh Shah

HMOL/21241/24 21 ANNE CARVER LODGE, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4LB Selective  1 123/12/202926/11/2024 Mr Brian Denman

HMOL/21243/24 Flat 16, Redwood Court, 54 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BH Selective  1 123/12/202926/11/2024 Mr Christopher Silk

HMOL/21244/24 20 Wood Lane, London, NW9 8DT Selective  2 123/12/202926/11/2024 Mr Hari Dhanji

HMOL/21247/24 Flat 3, 67 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UR Selective  1 123/12/202926/11/2024 Mr Martin  Moran

HMOL/21253/24 Flat 4, 67 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UR Selective  1 123/12/202926/11/2024 Mr Martin Moran

HMOL/21254/24 Flat 6, 67 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UR Selective  1 123/12/202926/11/2024 Mr Martin Moran

HMOL/21255/24 Flat 7, 67 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UR Selective  1 123/12/202926/11/2024 Mr Martin Moran

HMOL/21256/24 Flat 8, 67 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UR Selective  1 123/12/202926/11/2024 Mr Martin Moran

HMOL/21257/24 Flat 9, 67 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UR Selective  1 123/12/202926/11/2024 Mr Martin Moran

HMOL/21063/24 Flat 2, 72 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  1 130/12/202926/11/2024 Mr Rajendrakumar Kotecha

HMOL/21064/24 Flat 3, 967 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SF Selective  1 130/12/202926/11/2024 Mr Thiruvannamalai Lakshmi Kanthan

HMOL/21065/24 64 Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TB Selective  1 130/12/202926/11/2024 Mrs Allia Saqib

HMOL/21036/24 Flat 3, 72 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  1 130/12/202926/11/2024 Mr Rajendrakumar Kotecha

HMOL/21038/24 Flat 102, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  824/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21039/24 Flat 103, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  824/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21040/24 Flat 202, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  824/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21041/24 Flat 203, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  824/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21042/24 Flat 302, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  824/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21043/24 Flat 303, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  824/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21044/24 Flat 402, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  824/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21045/24 Flat 403, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  824/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21046/24 Flat 502, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  824/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21047/24 Flat 503, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  824/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21048/24 Flat 602, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  824/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21049/24 Flat 603, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  824/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21050/24 Flat 702, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  824/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21051/24 Flat 703, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  824/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21052/24 Flat 802, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  824/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21054/24 Flat 803, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  824/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21055/24 Flat 902, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  824/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/21056/24 Flat 903, Birch Heights, 28 First Way, Wembley, HA9 0PF Additional  824/12/202926/11/2024 Kelaty House Propco 1 Limited

HMOL/05112/24 7 Rushout Avenue, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0AS Selective  3 110/09/202927/11/2024 Mr James Mcandrew

HMOL/21138/24 51 Brinkburn Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PL Selective  2 130/12/202928/11/2024 Mr Janer Janberk

HMOL/21141/24 Flat 4, Azure Court, 666 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9AW Selective  4 130/12/202928/11/2024 Mr Nazmin Somani

HMOL/21142/24 54 Creswell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  4 130/12/202928/11/2024 Mr Nazmin Somani

HMOL/21148/24 56 Esmond Road, London, NW6 7HE Selective  1 130/12/202928/11/2024 Mr Charles Worrell

HMOL/21149/24 26 WESSEX COURT, 120 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9RH Selective  3 130/12/202928/11/2024 Ms Carolyn Sleightholme

HMOL/21150/24 50 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PN Selective  1 130/12/202928/11/2024 Mr Gautam Batra

HMOL/21151/24 134 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8NB Selective  1 130/12/202928/11/2024 Mrs Shweta Bang

HMOL/21153/24 55 MEAD COURT, Buck Lane, London, NW9 0XN Selective  1 130/12/202928/11/2024 Mr Prakash Dhungana

HMOL/21154/24 92 Elthorne Road, London, NW9 8BL Selective  2 130/12/202928/11/2024 Mr Harshad Sanghani

HMOL/21006/24 8 DONNINGTON MANSIONS, Donnington Road, London, NW10 3QP Selective  3 130/12/202928/11/2024 Mrs Daniela Campbell

HMOL/20940/24 43 Brinkburn Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PL Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Pratap Patel

HMOL/21000/24 31A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SE Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Mohammed Salman

HMOL/21003/24 111A Olive Road, London, NW2 6UT Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Paul Rossiter

HMOL/21004/24 25 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  3 130/12/202902/12/2024 Ms Maureen Ni Fiann

HMOL/20947/24 311C East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LG Selective  3 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mrs Kawal Singh

HMOL/20974/24 Flat 10, 2 Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8GE Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Liam Chennells

HMOL/20975/24 83B Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DH Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Sivapathasundaram Thirulinganathan

HMOL/20982/24 67 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9EU Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mrs Shelley Dalpat

HMOL/21022/24 Ground Floor Flat, 18 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SH Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Mohamed Lalji

HMOL/21025/24 Flat 3, 11 Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Additional  2 3 530/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Louis Schneider

HMOL/21014/24 59 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RF Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Vashdev Hathiramani

HMOL/20917/24 58 Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EA Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Praful Shah

HMOL/20923/24 19 BERKELEY COURT, Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PX Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mrs Renu Nayar

HMOL/20924/24 277A Edgware Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 6NB Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Dr Huseyin Mehmet

HMOL/15634/24 18 Clifford Way, London, NW10 1AN Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Michael Okoroh

HMOL/15641/24 24C Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5BA Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Ms Nina Scherer

HMOL/21032/24 Flat 28, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Ms Dong Ling

HMOL/21010/24 82A London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mrs Rina Patel

HMOL/21018/24 23A Peter Avenue, London, NW10 2DD Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Liaquat Ali

HMOL/10466/24 22 Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AX Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Hemang Dave

HMOL/01337/19 2A Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Mandatory  3 8 1530/12/202902/12/2024 Mr David Ross

HMOL/08117/18 1 Rivington Court, Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3RL Selective  1 230/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Valji Senghani

HMOL/01855/18 39 Chipstead Gardens, London, NW2 6EL Mandatory  3 6 1030/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Mukesh Hirani

HMOL/10169/19 98 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0QS Mandatory  3 6 1030/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Zee Bensusan

HMOL/07816/19 21 Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2NB Mandatory  2 3 530/12/202902/12/2024 Ms Nina Giani

HMOL/01556/19 189C Church Road, London, NW10 9EJ Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/21164/24 54 Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2LY Additional  3 3 530/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Carlos Gravil

HMOL/21140/24 14 Kingsmere Park, London, NW9 8PL Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mrs Sura Abed

HMOL/21207/24 45B Park Road, Wembley, HA0 4AS Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Srinivas Mandala

HMOL/21090/24 91A Hay Lane, London, NW9 0LL Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Costa Sakka

HMOL/21091/24 91B Hay Lane, London, NW9 0LL Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Costa Sakka

HMOL/21092/24 91C Hay Lane, London, NW9 0LL Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Costa Sakka

HMOL/21102/24 85 St Raphaels Way, London, NW10 0NU Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Valji Patel

HMOL/21183/24 324 Stag Lane, London, NW9 9AG Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Ms Jo Sattaur

HMOL/21058/24 85 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JH Mandatory  3 8 1030/12/202902/12/2024 David Bailey

HMOL/21071/24 65A Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TF Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mrs Almas Tanvir-Khan

HMOL/21108/24 8 Dundonald Road, London, NW10 3HR Selective  3 131/03/203002/12/2024 Ms Lily Wilson

HMOL/21113/24 70 Fryent Way, London, NW9 9SE Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mrs Deborah O'Sullivan

HMOL/21125/24 Flat 1, 207 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Kate Marks

HMOL/21126/24 Flat 2, 207 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Kitty Marks

HMOL/21127/24 Flat 3, 207 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Kitty Marks

HMOL/21128/24 Flat 4, 207 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Kitty Marks

HMOL/21129/24 Flat 5, 207 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Kitty Marks

HMOL/21130/24 Flat 6, 207 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Kitty Marks

HMOL/21134/24 Flat 53, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 230/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Afzal Azhar Chowdhury

HMOL/21266/24 18 TALBOT COURT, Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8SB Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Rafy Noor

HMOL/21250/24 35B Casselden Road, London, NW10 8QR Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Dr Rhysa A Farrer

HMOL/21251/24 260B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BT Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Eric Thorn

HMOL/21252/24 29 Highmeadow Crescent, London, NW9 0XE Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Naman Vadgama

HMOL/21242/24 Flat 2, 67 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UR Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Martin Moran

HMOL/21225/24 105 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TB Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Pravin Karsan Bhudia

HMOL/21223/24 85A Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JG Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Ms Anna Zouga

HMOL/21221/24 9 Dunster Drive, London, NW9 8EG Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Vinod Patel

HMOL/21237/24 27A Lushington Road, London, NW10 5UX Selective  1 128/12/202902/12/2024 Ms Daisy Marlow

HMOL/21212/24 65 Armstrong Road, London, NW10 9EF Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Xiaoyue Murray

HMOL/21214/24 99 Anson Road, London, NW2 4AB Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Ms Marinalva Gomes

HMOL/21203/24 103 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BS Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/06133/18 33 Crummock Gardens, London, NW9 0DE Mandatory  3 8 1230/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Bedri Krasniqi

HMOL/06367/19 36B Wendover Road, London, NW10 4RT Additional  2 2 430/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Samuel Myers

HMOL/05263/23 Flat 3, The Oasis, 38 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BX Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Alec Constantinescu

HMOL/20521/24 55 Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NX Selective  3 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Michael Walsh

HMOL/20522/24 148A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TH Selective  2 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Narendra Ambalal Morar

HMOL/07838/18 31B Cholmondeley Avenue, London, NW10 5XP Selective  1 103/12/202802/12/2024 Star Factor (UK) Ltd

HMOL/18307/24 53B Station Road, London, NW10 4UX Selective  1 130/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Stephen Hill

HMOL/06468/18 369A High Road, Wembley, HA9 6AA Mandatory  2 5 530/12/202902/12/2024 Mr Issam Ahmed

HMOL/21343/24 19 Slade Court, 230 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BT Selective  1 130/12/202903/12/2024 Mr Alan Richard Maurice Warren

HMOL/21355/24 7 Glendale Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8PR Selective  1 130/12/202904/12/2024 Mr Bhupendra V Gadhavi

HMOL/21339/24 Flat 17, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Additional  1 2 303/01/203006/12/2024 Mr Mohit Bist

HMOL/21341/24 39 Torbay Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 7DX Additional  2 3 503/01/203006/12/2024 Mr Stuart Flynn

HMOL/21457/24 278A Church Lane, London, NW9 8LU Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Hemlata Patel

HMOL/21417/24 87 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7JH Selective  3 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Min Min Aung

HMOL/21469/24 61B Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TG Selective  3 206/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Catherine Stubberfield

HMOL/21471/24 65 Sandringham Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5EP Additional  2 3 506/01/203009/12/2024 Parkinsonfarr

HMOL/21472/24 19 Wigginton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EZ Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Parimal Mehta

HMOL/21474/24 1C Hamilton Road, London, NW10 1NU Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Miss Celia Maria Fernandes Cardoso

HMOL/21475/24 14 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9QZ Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Dipak Lakhani

HMOL/21477/24 85C Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HA Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Nita Hirani

HMOL/21478/24 GUARDIAN NURSING, 47 Valley Drive, London, NW9 9NJ Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Wissam Khodari

HMOL/21480/24 35A Grittleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NX Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Miss Jacqui Kitson

HMOL/21481/24 280A Church Lane, London, NW9 8LU Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Hemlata Patel

HMOL/21482/24 100 The Ridgeway, London, NW9 0UG Mandatory  3 4 813/01/203009/12/2024 Dhruv Gorasia

HMOL/21485/24 401 Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0BD Mandatory  4 5 1006/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Mohammad Anwar

HMOL/21487/24 90B Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4SB Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Miss Asaleta Crosby

HMOL/21490/24 25B Bruce Road, London, NW10 8RE Additional  1 2 406/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/21497/24 54 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JB Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr  Kukulege Perera

HMOL/21501/24 10 Stewart Close, London, NW9 8AJ Mandatory  3 7 1006/01/203009/12/2024 Whiteway Homes Ltd

HMOL/21506/24 GEFEN SPORTS SHOP, 6 KINGS PARADE, Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3EDAdditional  2 3 506/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Israel Gefen

HMOL/21509/24 12 Grosvenor Crescent, London, NW9 9DA Mandatory  3 5 506/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Jay Dabasia

HMOL/21511/24 Flat 3, 136 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TE Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Aisha Cahn

HMOL/21536/24 3 Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EL Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Miss Elizabeth Maggs

HMOL/21537/24 6 Denise Court, Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AY Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Miss Nicoletta Norman

HMOL/21538/24 32 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NX Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Muhammad Mahtab Hassan

HMOL/21539/24 33 CARMEL COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JE Selective  3 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Tracy Sassoon

HMOL/21540/24 147A Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JJ Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Ms Verity Elvin

HMOL/21541/24 42 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1SB Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Anil Sharma

HMOL/21410/24 5 Sundew Court, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YY Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Nivedita Arun Dhavale

HMOL/21356/24 23A Kings Road, London, NW10 2BP Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Angie Shannon

HMOL/21370/24 53 Churchill Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AX Mandatory  3 6 506/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Celio Soares

HMOL/21372/24 3 Rosecroft Walk, Wembley, HA0 2JZ Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Keyur Shah

HMOL/21373/24 2 Erskine Court, 71 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AG Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Fabian Conway

HMOL/21375/24 9 Rose Glen, London, NW9 0JR Mandatory  2 4 506/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Jozsef Szabo

HMOL/21376/24 11A LYNE COURT, Meadowbank Road, London, NW9 8LQ Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Paresh Bhudia

HMOL/21378/24 18 Chilcott Close, Wembley, HA0 3FF Selective  3 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Katarina Carnecka

HMOL/21382/24 5 Lyndhurst Close, London, NW10 0DX Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Gabriel Farmer

HMOL/21383/24 Flat 2, 1 Gooseacre Lane, Harrow, HA3 0XZ Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Nisha Hirani

HMOL/21387/24 29 Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024
HMOL/21388/24 15 Kinross Close, Harrow, HA3 0UE Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Kiran Mehta

HMOL/21389/24 1 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PP Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Danny Broderick

HMOL/21390/24 63A Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EL Additional  2 2 506/01/203009/12/2024 Ms Denise Gilfoyle

HMOL/21392/24 45 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6LA Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Maria Kharlmbo

HMOL/21394/24 42 Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LP Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Sri Saila Thaventhiran

HMOL/21395/24 10A Langton Road, London, NW2 6QA Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Ms Soo Sher

HMOL/21396/24 49 Alpha House, Alpha Place, Kilburn, London, NW6 5TE Mandatory  2 5 506/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Sina Motesharei

HMOL/21398/24 Flat 1, 85 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BU Selective  4 106/01/203009/12/2024 KPD Realty Ltd

HMOL/21344/24 77 Buck Lane, London, NW9 0AH Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Santilal Bhudia

HMOL/21345/24 4A Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LP Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Charles O'Connell

HMOL/21348/24 96 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7ES Selective  1 206/01/203009/12/2024 Ms Jessica Ebhomenye

HMOL/21351/24 14 Ashwood Court, 6 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HA Selective  3 106/01/203009/12/2024 Ms Ansuya Kerai

HMOL/21353/24 135 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9XE Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Dipen Shah

HMOL/21402/24 1 Accadia, Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8RP Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Oaktree Property Management Ltd

HMOL/21403/24 18 Roe Green, London, NW9 0NY Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Chintan Munshi

HMOL/21404/24 59 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NS Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Dr Christopher Armah

HMOL/21406/24 50 Sherrick Green Road, London, NW10 1LD Additional  2 4 506/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Patrick Ryan

HMOL/21408/24 162 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JH Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Douglas Melbourne

HMOL/21421/24 9B Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LN Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Sandra Clarfelt

HMOL/21422/24 Studio 1,- 6 incl., 58 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QT Mandatory  3 6 506/01/203009/12/2024 Mr  Chris Philippou

HMOL/21438/24 18 Ballogie Avenue, London, NW10 1TA Additional  2 4 506/01/203009/12/2024 AA Estate Agency Limited

HMOL/21443/24 1 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RE Mandatory  1 5 506/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Keren Hayes

HMOL/21446/24 Flat 2, 71 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SB Additional  2 4 506/01/203009/12/2024 One Home Limited

HMOL/21448/24 70A St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AX Mandatory  2 5 506/01/203009/12/2024
HMOL/21451/24 5 The Oaks, 25 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BY Additional  4 3 406/01/203009/12/2024 Ashvin Dabasia

HMOL/21303/24 11 Honeyman Close, London, NW6 7AZ Selective  3 106/01/203009/12/2024 Nitin Palan

HMOL/21311/24 12 Addison Court, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  3 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Hagai Nivron

HMOL/21313/24 18A Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Luis Miguel Menezes Volta

HMOL/21322/24 104 Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SL Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Stephen Aldridge

HMOL/21324/24 Flat 81, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  12 106/01/203009/12/2024 Miss Nuvkearyn Sanghera

HMOL/21337/24 Flat 2, 93 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HU Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Vishnu Ratilal Desai

HMOL/21338/24 Flat 17, Grand Union House, 257 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 1GH Selective  8 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Wing Chong Leung

HMOL/21335/24 58 Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SP Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Duarte H Fernandes

HMOL/21333/24 Loft Flat, 18 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SH Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Mohamed lalji

HMOL/21330/24 7 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AH Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Santosh Trivedi

HMOL/04420/19 3A High Street, London, NW10 4NA Mandatory  3 5 506/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Amitoj Singh

HMOL/00596/19 122 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RT Mandatory  2 2 506/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Uma Ahluwalia

HMOL/15855/24 269A Neasden Lane, Neasden, London, NW10 1QJ Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Dr Amna Nazir

HMOL/21567/24 194 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AR Selective  1 213/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Sivaranjini Selvakumaran

HMOL/21568/24 4C St Gabriels Road, London, NW2 4RY Selective  2 113/01/203009/12/2024 Mr James Lloyd

HMOL/21026/24 98 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Ms Renuka Sharmilan

HMOL/10828/18 34B Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XE Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Ms Meeta Patel

HMOL/02903/24 48A Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BS Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Tracy Bonner

HMOL/07508/19 129A Cricklewood Broadway, Cricklewood, London, NW2 3JG Additional  1 3 406/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Sanjana Jansari

HMOL/03192/19 14 Ballogie Avenue, London, NW10 1TA Mandatory  3 6 506/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Amarjit Kaur Dhesi

HMOL/20545/24 15G Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UZ Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Hitendra Sanghani

HMOL/20645/24 32 Ebrington Road, Harrow, HA3 0LT Mandatory  2 3 506/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Kaushik Patel

HMOL/20658/24 645A North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7AY Mandatory  2 5 506/01/203009/12/2024 Binyomin Horovitz

HMOL/20711/24 95 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DP Mandatory  1 2 406/01/203009/12/2024 Samrat Mitra

HMOL/09088/19 26A Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DA Mandatory  3 5 1006/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Imran Khan

HMOL/09096/19 33A Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Mandatory  3 4 1006/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Imran Khan

HMOL/09304/19 13 Peter Avenue, London, NW10 2DD Mandatory  2 6 1206/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Mohammed Khan

HMOL/20523/24 Flat 2, 3A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Deepak Chainrai

HMOL/20524/24 Flat 4, 3A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Deepak Chainrai

HMOL/20525/24 Flat 5, 3A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Deepak Chainrai

HMOL/20526/24 Flat 6, 3A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Deepak Chainrai

HMOL/20527/24 Flat 7, 3A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Deepak Chainrai

HMOL/20528/24 Flat 8, 3A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Deepak Chainrai

HMOL/20529/24 Flat 9, 3A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Deepak Chainrai

HMOL/20530/24 Flat 10, 3A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Deepak Chainrai

HMOL/20531/24 Flat 11, 3A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Deepak Chainrai

HMOL/20532/24 Flat 12, 3A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Deepak Chainrai

HMOL/20533/24 Flat 1, 4A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Deepak Chainrai

HMOL/20534/24 Flat 3, 4A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Deepak Chainrai

HMOL/20535/24 Flat 4, 4A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Deepak Chainrai

HMOL/20536/24 Flat 5, 4A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Deepak Chainrai

HMOL/20537/24 Flat 6, 4A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Deepak Chainrai

HMOL/20538/24 Flat 7, 4A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Deepak Chainrai

HMOL/20539/24 Flat 8, 4A Central Business Centre, Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0URSelective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Deepak Chainrai

HMOL/20541/24 65A Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UY Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Mariusz Tadeusz Brozyna

HMOL/20543/24 15A Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UZ Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Hitendra Sanghani

HMOL/20544/24 15C Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UZ Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Hitendra Sanghani

HMOL/20495/24 Flat 12, Aldenham House, 78 Grove Park, London, NW9 0DD Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Ms Elena Alekseeva

HMOL/17585/24 7 Eden Close, Wembley, HA0 1DB Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Ms Gracinda Da Costa

HMOL/21299/24 52A Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Selective  1 206/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Fatima Elmansouri

HMOL/21293/24 Flat 7, 34B High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  3 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mahesh Patel

HMOL/21294/24 Flat 19, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Thomas Heeb

HMOL/21295/24 27 Sunnydene Lodge, Sunnydene Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1AT Selective  4 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Nikhil Patwardhan

HMOL/21273/24 Flat 1, 15 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 206/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Michael Tannenbaum

HMOL/21301/24 63C St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JG Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Shobharani Jadhav

HMOL/21286/24 Flat 5, 34B High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  3 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mahesh Patel

HMOL/21287/24 Flat 1, 34A High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  3 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mahesh Patel

HMOL/21290/24 Flat 6, 34B High Street, London, NW10 4LS Selective  3 106/01/203009/12/2024 Haren Shah

HMOL/21279/24 93 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FS Selective  8 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Anika Black

HMOL/21280/24 24 Medway Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2RN Selective  2 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr David Allen

HMOL/21275/24 Flat 40, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mr Leon Weich

HMOL/21107/24 127 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Mrs Sharmila Ponnuthurai

HMOL/21035/24 26A Braemar Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QN Selective  1 106/01/203009/12/2024 Ms Sarwat Miah

HMOL/21569/24 12 Grittleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NU Selective  2 113/01/203010/12/2024 Mrs Josephine Harrison

HMOL/21646/24 12 Nash Court, Nash Way, Harrow, HA3 0ST Selective  1 113/01/203010/12/2024 Mr Kamal Shah

HMOL/21647/24 798B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 3EL Selective  1 113/01/203010/12/2024 Mr Sunil Aggarwal

HMOL/21648/24 35 Keir Hardie House, Marian Way, London, NW10 4BT Selective  1 113/01/203010/12/2024 Mr Khilen Shah

HMOL/21603/24 17 Besant Way, London, NW10 0TZ Selective  2 207/01/203010/12/2024 Mr Ibrahim Habane

HMOL/21609/24 Flat 26, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  2 113/01/203010/12/2024 Mr Hassan Curreem

HMOL/21630/24 6A Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LN Selective  1 106/01/203010/12/2024 Mrs Louise Fox

HMOL/21699/24 Flat 11, Bentley Court, 19-25 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JXSelective  1 106/01/203011/12/2024 Lewis Trevellyan

HMOL/21717/24 283 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FW Selective  1 113/01/203012/12/2024 Mr Anil Sandhu

HMOL/21753/24 58 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 113/01/203012/12/2024 Miss Mariam Swehli

HMOL/21845/24 113A Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HG Selective  2 113/01/203012/12/2024 Mrs Laxmi Joshi

HMOL/21846/24 67 John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9UR Selective  1 113/01/203012/12/2024 Mrs Harsha Thaker

HMOL/21847/24 98 Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RB Selective  2 113/01/203012/12/2024 Mr Chandrashekhar Thaker

HMOL/21848/24 23 Kingsmead Avenue, London, NW9 7NP Selective  3 113/01/203012/12/2024 Mr Jaafar  Al-Sibahee

HMOL/21849/24 109 Crundale Avenue, London, NW9 9PS Selective  1 113/01/203012/12/2024 Mr Muhammed Alnagdi

HMOL/21850/24 27 Stanley Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SQ Selective  3 113/01/203012/12/2024 Mr Situl Chudasama

HMOL/21664/24 88 Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RY Selective  2 110/01/203013/12/2024 Ms Bindu Parekh

HMOL/21652/24 Flat 20, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Mandatory  1 4 510/01/203013/12/2024 Mr Oliver Walton

HMOL/21788/24 95 Sudbury Court Drive, Harrow, HA1 3SS Selective  2 113/01/203013/12/2024 Mr Selvaratnam Prakash

HMOL/21792/24 37 Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RJ Selective  1 113/01/203013/12/2024 Ms Ritah Kavule

HMOL/21785/24 31 West Way, London, NW10 0LU Selective  2 113/01/203013/12/2024 Mr Kevin Sheridan

HMOL/21794/24 38 Limesdale Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5JA Selective  2 113/01/203013/12/2024 Mrs Zahida Mushtaq

HMOL/21766/24 13 Oak Tree Dell, London, NW9 0AB Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr John Hunter

HMOL/21770/24 31 Roe Lane, London, NW9 9BB Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Miss Luciana Paludetto

HMOL/21771/24 Flat 1, 6 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Pary Simpson

HMOL/21773/24 Flat 2, 6 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Nihal Seneviratne

HMOL/21776/24 4 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BP Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Yuvi Rana

HMOL/21653/24 195A Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NE Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Ali Nabavian

HMOL/21656/24 Flat 8, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr David Bowcock

HMOL/21659/24 6 Springfield Mount, London, NW9 0SR Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Miss Shalini Paramalingam

HMOL/21660/24 8 Ashwood Court, 6 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HA Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Dhiresh Shah

HMOL/21662/24 190B Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4QD Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Virendra Mulji Desai

HMOL/21663/24 20 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/21614/24 23 Thomas A Becket Close, Wembley, HA0 2SH Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mrs Kusum Thanki

HMOL/21629/24 21A Parkfield Road, London, NW10 2BJ Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Dr Martha Faye Nikopaschos

HMOL/21596/24 18 St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9BT Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mrs Omenebele Nwandei

HMOL/21598/24 45 Douglas Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DT Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Dhanji Kansan Jetha

HMOL/21605/24 Flat 39, Josephine House, 10 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1EF Additional  1 2 413/01/203016/12/2024 Daria Korchovska

HMOL/21606/24 64 BERNARD SHAW HOUSE, Knatchbull Road, London, NW10 8JX Selective  1 213/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Jemiril Mazreku

HMOL/21608/24 22 Thomas A Becket Close, Wembley, HA0 2SH Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mrs Kusum Thanki

HMOL/21553/24 Flat 3, Simon House, 102 Craven Park, London, NW10 8QE Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/21556/24 3 Princes Close, London, NW9 9QT Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mrs Lina Desai

HMOL/21557/24 280B Church Lane, London, NW9 8LU Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mrs Hemlata Patel

HMOL/21560/24 135A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BP Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Rajnikanth Malyavantham

HMOL/21571/24 50 Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JS Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 John Devine

HMOL/21572/24 3 Attewood Avenue, London, NW10 0HD Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Igor Kostin

HMOL/21574/24 4 First Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QG Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Dr Arun Sivananthan

HMOL/21577/24 15 Westward Way, Harrow, HA3 0SE Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mrs Sharda Lakhani

HMOL/21581/24 Flat 2, 21A Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Mohammed Akhtar

HMOL/21591/24 9 Aston Mews, 103 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AN Selective  1 213/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Richard Collinge

HMOL/21668/24 8 Thomas A Becket Close, Wembley, HA0 2SH Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Ian Munro

HMOL/21672/24 Flat 47, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Ms Yandong Zhu

HMOL/21681/24 44 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9SY Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Shivji Patel

HMOL/21682/24 71 Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SN Selective  3 113/01/203016/12/2024 Ms Lorenza Ciani

HMOL/21684/24 83 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2PS Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Alpeshkumar Patel

HMOL/21687/24 Flat 26, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Additional  1 2 413/01/203016/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/21697/24 6 THANET LODGE, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JA Selective  5 113/01/203016/12/2024 Ms Milada Guest

HMOL/21698/24 103 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9UE Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Shivji Patel

HMOL/21701/24 31 Dunster Drive, London, NW9 8EG Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Jadavji Patel

HMOL/21702/24 154 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JE Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Manji Lalji

HMOL/21631/24 30 Glenwood Grove, London, NW9 8HH Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Manesh Patel

HMOL/21634/24 37 Florence Court, St Marys Road, London, NW10 4BH Selective  4 113/01/203016/12/2024 Ms Maoyu Mao

HMOL/21637/24 11A Grove Way, Wembley, HA9 6JS Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Bilal Zafar

HMOL/21639/24 29C Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Ms Juliet Edington

HMOL/21640/24 Flat 5, 67 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Martin Moran

HMOL/21755/24 58 Woodside Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1UY Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Susan Stone

HMOL/21757/24 134 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1DA Mandatory  2 5 513/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Roberto Abbate

HMOL/21721/24 16A Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JS Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Joao Amaral

HMOL/21724/24 26 LAWNS COURT, The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9PN Selective  3 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Sachin Patel

HMOL/21729/24 84 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TQ Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Chandrakant Shah

HMOL/21734/24 Third Floor Flat 7, 85 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BU Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr John Devine

HMOL/21736/24 Flat 7, Simon House, 102 Craven Park, London, NW10 8QE Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/21740/24 3 Lulworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TP Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Trushal Patel

HMOL/21744/24 109B Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EH Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mrs Keshanthi Adasuriya

HMOL/21745/24 215A High Road, London, NW10 2SB Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Osama Al-Wakil

HMOL/21747/24 11B Hiley Road, London, NW10 5PT Selective  1 213/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Gary Sollof

HMOL/21748/24 7 MARNHAM COURT, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2HD Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mrs Helen Fox

HMOL/20280/24 Flat 17, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20262/24 Flat 16, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20087/24 Flat 9, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr David Bowcock

HMOL/11566/24 Flat 31, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Moshe Elias

HMOL/12357/19 Flat 1, 136 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TE Mandatory  1 3 513/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Alexis Gonnet

HMOL/21015/24 Flat 3, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr David Bowcock

HMOL/21017/24 Flat 4, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr David Bowcock

HMOL/21009/24 Flat 1, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr David Bowcock

HMOL/21033/24 Flat 6, Oak House, 1B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6GX Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/02177/15 123 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JP Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr S Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/10538/15 13B Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mrs Heidi Barton

HMOL/10552/15 13A Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mrs Heidi Barton

HMOL/10565/15 13C Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mrs Heidi Barton

HMOL/21851/24 52 Warren Road, London, NW2 7LH Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Kiran Harsiani

HMOL/21899/24 30 Warren Road, London, NW2 7LH Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Jayantilal Harsiani

HMOL/21900/24 2, JEFFERSON LODGE, Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BL Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mrs Helen Fox

HMOL/21903/24 1B Ranelagh Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 4UT Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Jonathan Malka

HMOL/21919/24 78 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DB Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Ramesh Patel

HMOL/21906/24 8 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mrs Simina Malik

HMOL/21911/24 1 MONTAGUE FELL, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2QY Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Dr Namir Hassan

HMOL/21914/24 14 TYLERS COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XT Selective  3 113/01/203016/12/2024 Dr Namir Hassan

HMOL/21943/24 201 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NL Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Ali Nabavian

HMOL/21835/24 23 Peter Avenue, London, NW10 2DD Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Liaquat Ali

HMOL/21838/24 2 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1SB Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Kieran O'Hara

HMOL/21917/24 475 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0UN Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Dr Ajitkumar Shah

HMOL/21409/24 64 Creswell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mrs Archnadevi Patel

HMOL/21549/24 272A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Jonathan Goldberg

HMOL/21550/24 288A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Jonathan Goldberg

HMOL/10684/19 17 Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DJ Mandatory  2 5 1013/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Costas Hadjipanayi

HMOL/08244/19 58 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6JX Mandatory  3 6 1013/01/203016/12/2024 Mrs Maria Garramone

HMOL/21185/24 126A Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AP Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Kieran OHara

HMOL/21186/24 19B Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9SY Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Jack Green

HMOL/21189/24 5 Whitby Gardens, London, NW9 9TU Selective  3 213/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Brendan Proudfoot

HMOL/21190/24 7 Mead Court, Buck Lane, London, NW9 0XN Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Miss Kam Ha Wong

HMOL/21192/24 Flat 25, Dunn House, North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0LS Additional  1 3 513/01/203016/12/2024 Chun Man Cheng

HMOL/21193/24 39 Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AY Additional  2 2 513/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Ramanlal Patel

HMOL/21197/24 21 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TL Mandatory  2 5 513/01/203016/12/2024 Maxim Krosov

HMOL/21199/24 15 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TG Mandatory  2 5 513/01/203016/12/2024 Maxim Krosov

HMOL/02001/19 44 Windsor Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9AW Mandatory  3 2 1013/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Adam Jones

HMOL/20282/24 Flat 19, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20330/24 Flat 22, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20331/24 Flat 25, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20328/24 Flat 21, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20344/24 Flat 2, Oak House, 1B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6GX Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20334/24 Flat 23, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20340/24 Flat 24, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20424/24 Flat 18, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20425/24 Flat 20, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20409/24 Flat 14, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20371/24 Flat 6, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr David Bowcock

HMOL/20377/24 Flat 7, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr David Bowcock

HMOL/20378/24 Flat 13, Glynne House, 2B Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6BR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr David Bowcock

HMOL/20542/24 70 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JG Selective  1 213/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Ahmed Sheikh Warak

HMOL/12924/24 65A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DN Selective  1 127/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Mahboob Hussain

HMOL/05234/19 44 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BE Mandatory  1 3 613/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Inderjeet Singh Sahota

HMOL/07361/19 1018 Harrow Road, Rooms 1-8,  London, NW10 5NS Mandatory  2 10 1013/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/20547/24 49 Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SN Selective  3 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Natalie Neal

HMOL/20551/24 20 Grand Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6LS Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mrs Alexia Shali

HMOL/20552/24 114A Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RG Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Colin Davis

HMOL/20554/24 38 Laurel Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XY Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mrs Bhavna Kothari

HMOL/20555/24 10 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Ms Rana Charlie Nassar

HMOL/20556/24 10 WAYSIDE COURT, Oakington Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8HX Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Kumarmanglam Maheshwary

HMOL/20557/24 45 Ravensworth Road, London, NW10 5NP Selective  2 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Sheka Forna

HMOL/20558/24 Flat 2, 109 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Faris Baker

HMOL/20566/24 Flat 3, 109 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Faris Baker

HMOL/20568/24 Flat 2, 301 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9PE Selective  3 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Rakesh Raithathia

HMOL/20569/24 Flat 3, 301 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9PE Selective  3 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Rakesh Raithatha

HMOL/20571/24 Flat 5, 301 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9PE Selective  3 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Rakesh Raithatha

HMOL/20572/24 Flat 6, 301 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9PE Selective  3 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Rakesh Raithatha

HMOL/20573/24 47B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Selective  1 113/01/203016/12/2024 Mrs Ranjit Lakhen

HMOL/18351/24 47 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RH Selective  2 1 313/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Stephen Byrne

HMOL/00068/19 95 Hartland Road, London, NW6 6BH Mandatory  3 3 613/01/203016/12/2024 Mr Mohammad Naeem Zaman

HMOL/21958/24 43 Coral House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FH Selective  1 113/01/203017/12/2024 Mr Ali Nabavian

HMOL/21962/24 41A Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LN Selective  1 113/01/203017/12/2024 Mr Ali Nabavian

HMOL/21972/24 5 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PP Selective  1 114/01/203017/12/2024 Mr Ali Nabavian

HMOL/21973/24 35 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PR Selective  1 113/01/203017/12/2024 Mr Ali Nabavian

HMOL/21974/24 2 Woodgrange Court, Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 113/01/203017/12/2024 Mr Ali Nabavian

HMOL/22015/24 38 Marlow Court, 221 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PS Selective  1 113/01/203018/12/2024 Mrs Alison Green

HMOL/22010/24 83 Vista Way, Harrow, HA3 0SJ Selective  2 113/01/203018/12/2024 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/22065/24 7 Aldbury Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EY Selective  2 117/01/203020/12/2024 Miss Vanita Hirani

HMOL/22067/24 22 Hugh Gaitskell House, Butler Road, London, NW10 9RT Selective  1 117/01/203020/12/2024 Mr Stephen Brink

HMOL/22068/24 15 Wembley Way, Wembley, HA9 6JJ Selective  2 117/01/203020/12/2024 Mrs Rifhat Yasin

HMOL/22069/24 47 Blockley Road, Wembley, HA0 3LL Selective  2 117/01/203020/12/2024 Mr Amit Goswami

HMOL/21923/24 5 BALMORAL COURT, Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8JQ Additional  2 4 417/01/203020/12/2024 Mr Ashok Amin

HMOL/07639/24 FLAT 1, 4 High Street, London, NW10 4LX Selective  1 120/01/203020/12/2024 Andrew Hector FRASER

HMOL/12117/24 12C Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DD Selective  1 120/01/203020/12/2024 Mrs Leigh Steckler

HMOL/21187/24 87B Ivy Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6XL Selective  1 220/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Andrew Spriggs

HMOL/21188/24 70 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LB Selective  2 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Harilal Mepani

HMOL/21209/24 21B Napier Road, London, NW10 5XH Selective  2 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Lawrence Atkinson

HMOL/09942/24 17 Alder Grove, Cricklewood, London, NW2 7DG Selective  3 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Abdul Khan

HMOL/13803/24 4 Castleton Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7QJ Selective  2 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mrs Rekha Patel

HMOL/20380/24 Flat 17, Oak House, 1B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6GX Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20347/24 3 Golden Court, 1A Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6LA Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20408/24 Flat 14, Oak House, 1B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6GX Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20372/24 Flat 7, Oak House, 1B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6GX Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20410/24 Flat 16, Oak House, 1B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6GX Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20411/24 Flat 19, Oak House, 1B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6GX Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20412/24 Flat 21, Oak House, 1B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6GX Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20414/24 Flat 23, Oak House, 1B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6GX Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20416/24 Flat 9, Oak House, 1B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6GX Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20417/24 Flat 8, Oak House, 1B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6GX Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20419/24 Flat 11, Oak House, 1B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6GX Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20420/24 Flat 12, Oak House, 1B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6GX Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20341/24 Flat 2, Dalley Court, 2A Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6ET Selective  2 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/20332/24 Flat 22, Oak House, 1B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6GX Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/03994/24 40 Waverley Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BG Selective  2 127/05/202923/12/2024 Mr Dilip Manji

HMOL/19452/24 68 Hillfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JW Selective  2 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Prakash Vashram

HMOL/15069/24 FLAT 2, 4 High Street, London, NW10 4LX Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Funeral Partners LTD

HMOL/21925/24 39 Canterbury Court, Gorefield Place, London, NW6 5SX Selective  2 120/01/203023/12/2024 Dr Jahan Mahmoodi

HMOL/21927/24 Flat 8, Simon House, 102 Craven Park, London, NW10 8QE Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/21928/24 20 HURST LODGE, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JG Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Jayten Patel

HMOL/21929/24 54 Coral House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FH Selective  1 220/01/203023/12/2024 Ms Alba Villar Cobas

HMOL/21938/24 128 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Govind Kumar

HMOL/21941/24 6 ACCADIA, Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8RP Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Amjad Mahmood

HMOL/21947/24 Flat 5, Oak House, 1B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6GX Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/21948/24 56C Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TQ Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Virendra Mulji Desai

HMOL/21950/24 2 Golden Court, 1A Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6LA Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/21951/24 1 Golden Court, 1A Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6LA Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/21955/24 142B Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1UE Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mrs Jennifer Culberson

HMOL/21956/24 Flat 1, Dalley Court, 2A Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6ET Selective  2 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/21915/24 17B Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Adrian Li

HMOL/21904/24 131 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HA Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Ms Kantaben Purshotam Lakhman

HMOL/21867/24 80 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PR Additional  2 4 520/01/203023/12/2024 Miss Clara Camacho

HMOL/21868/24 7 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Kate Sian GRIFFITHS

HMOL/21869/24 76 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QJ Additional  1 3 520/01/203023/12/2024 Mrs Shulamit Spielman

HMOL/21872/24 42 Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DS Additional  2 2 520/01/203023/12/2024 Miss Tamara Strauss

HMOL/21874/24 109A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NJ Additional  1 3 520/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Nikesh Shah

HMOL/21887/24 24A Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LJ Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mrs Vinodhinie Bavanendiran

HMOL/21893/24 28 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QE Selective  2 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mrs Premila Varsani

HMOL/22011/24 15 St Laurence Close, London, NW6 6DF Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mrs Wendy Anne Roberts

HMOL/22012/24 13 Holly Grove, London, NW9 8QU Selective  2 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Dipen Shah

HMOL/22017/24 103 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0SG Selective  2 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mrs Tahera Choudhury

HMOL/22020/24 Flat 13, Holinger Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GF Selective  5 120/01/203023/12/2024 Ms Neelakshi Dutta

HMOL/22027/24 Flat 4, 80A High Road, London, NW10 2PR Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Elaine Wallace

HMOL/22029/24 Flat 3, 80A High Road, London, NW10 2PR Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Elaine Wallace

HMOL/22031/24 Flat 2, 80A High Road, London, NW10 2PR Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Elaine Wallace

HMOL/22032/24 540B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HH Selective  2 120/01/203023/12/2024 Ms Kavitha Kalidas

HMOL/22036/24 Flat 4, Westside Court, 71 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FF Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Jay Liyanage

HMOL/22052/24 137A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HY Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Kanji Pindoria

HMOL/22054/24 159 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BY Selective  2 120/01/203023/12/2024 Virendra Mulji Desai

HMOL/22055/24 20E Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Sohan Paul

HMOL/22056/24 46C Grove Crescent, London, NW9 0LP Selective  2 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Ajay Kundalia

HMOL/22057/24 21A Hoveden Road, London, NW2 3XE Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Ms Sarah Bard

HMOL/22058/24 2 HURST LODGE, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JG Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Honorio Savio Joao Rosario

HMOL/21994/24 Flat 17, 2 Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8GE Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Ms Priya Prabhakar

HMOL/21998/24 13 Crediton Road, London, NW10 3DT Selective  3 120/01/203023/12/2024 Miss Fiona Mitchell

HMOL/21999/24 Flat 36, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GS Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Samuel James FITZ-HUGH

HMOL/22002/24 49 Kenwood Court, Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 9AB Selective  2 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Kathirgamu Kanabathippillai

HMOL/22004/24 Flat 6, 26 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PP Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Yacob Frankel

HMOL/22005/24 64A Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LB Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr  Osama Al-wakil

HMOL/21964/24 27 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AH Selective  2 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Rupesh Patel

HMOL/21967/24 101 Paxford Road, Wembley, HA0 3RJ Selective  2 120/01/203023/12/2024 Dr Mohammad Owaise Sharif

HMOL/21969/24 17 Lindsay Drive, Harrow, HA3 0TA Selective  2 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Nilesh Halai

HMOL/21971/24 Flat 51, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Dr Nibras Alnaimi

HMOL/21959/24 5 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0TA Selective  2 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr Vinod Patel

HMOL/21918/24 4 The Grange, Wembley, HA0 1SY Selective  3 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mrs Kantaben Arjan Patel

HMOL/20281/24 Flat 18, Oak House, 1B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6GX Selective  1 120/01/203023/12/2024 Mr RB Gladstone LimitedDavid Bowcock

HMOL/11388/24 16 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LZ Selective  3 109/09/202923/12/2024 Mrs Karolina Carroll

HMOL/22118/24 22 Ashwood Court, 6 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HA Selective  1 121/01/203024/12/2024 Mr Thamir Hassan

HMOL/22140/24 116 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  1 121/01/203024/12/2024 Pritesh Morjaria

HMOL/22158/24 12 Peascroft House, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YQ Selective  7 121/01/203024/12/2024 Ms Parvin Faridian

HMOL/22162/24 13 High Street, Wembley, HA9 8DD Selective  2 121/01/203024/12/2024 Mrs Czarina Najera

HMOL/22165/24 47 Cecil Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7DY Selective  2 121/01/203024/12/2024 Mr Vairavanathan Prabaharan

HMOL/22166/24 42 Selsdon Road, London, NW2 7NE Selective  2 121/01/203024/12/2024 Mr Kevin Mahon

HMOL/20936/24 59 NEVILLES COURT, Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HQ Selective  5 130/12/202925/12/2024 Mr Sikiru Kadiri

HMOL/22080/24 16C Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  3 127/01/203030/12/2024 Mr Barry Lobenstein

HMOL/22081/24 31B Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XG Selective  2 127/01/203030/12/2024 Mr George Burdon

HMOL/22148/24 34 Warren Road, London, NW2 7LH Selective  2 127/01/203030/12/2024 Mr Kiran Harsiani

HMOL/22156/24 42 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LZ Selective  2 127/01/203030/12/2024 Mrs Nila Patel

HMOL/22123/24 6C The Avenue, London, NW6 7YD Selective  2 127/01/203030/12/2024 Ms Helen Hansom

HMOL/22125/24 12B Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  1 127/01/203030/12/2024 Mr Khalil Rehman

HMOL/22094/24 72A Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EA Selective  1 127/01/203030/12/2024 Miss Sheila Karsan

HMOL/22098/24 20B Bolton Road, London, NW10 4BG Selective  1 127/01/203030/12/2024 Mr Osama Al-Wakil

HMOL/22100/24 13A Kingthorpe Terrace, Brentfield Road, London, NW10 8JJ Selective  1 127/01/203030/12/2024 Mr Yogeshchandra Haribhai

HMOL/22101/24 8 Crummock Gardens, London, NW9 0DG Selective  2 127/01/203030/12/2024 Mr Suryakant Varsani

HMOL/22102/24 8 TEIGNMOUTH COURT, 35 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HL Selective  1 127/01/203030/12/2024 Mrs Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/22103/24 19A Lushington Road, London, NW10 5UX Selective  1 127/01/203030/12/2024 Mr Tariq Latif

HMOL/22104/24 30 Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Selective  2 127/01/203030/12/2024 Mr John Moore

HMOL/22117/24 29 Farrans Court, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  1 127/01/203030/12/2024 Mrs Sonia Shah

HMOL/22190/24 Flat 3, 122A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  1 129/01/203001/01/2025 John Devine

HMOL/22196/24 397C High Road, Wembley, HA9 6AA Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Mohammad Akhtar

HMOL/22198/24 16 Abbey Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LL Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mrs Jashu Khetani

HMOL/22199/24 2 Coronet Mansions, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4AZ Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Kalpesh Lakha

HMOL/22200/24 215C High Road, London, NW10 2SB Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Osama Al-Wakil

HMOL/22203/24 164 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6QQ Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mrs Lesley Griffiths

HMOL/22204/24 6 Keats Court, Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NZ Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Hitendra Sanghani

HMOL/22205/24 73 Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DZ Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Praful Shah

HMOL/22223/24 7A Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AE Selective  3 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/22227/24 12 West Court, Wembley, HA0 3QH Selective  3 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mrs Reena Rawat

HMOL/22228/24 15 Magnolia Court, Harrow, HA3 9UB Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Nihal Hirani

HMOL/22229/24 48 The Fairway, Wembley, HA0 3LP Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Jaxtons Estate Agents Limited

HMOL/22231/24 18 Aqua House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FF Selective  7 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Robert Hepburn

HMOL/22232/24 Flat 3, 85 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BU Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 John Devine

HMOL/22233/24 17 Chilcott Close, Wembley, HA0 3FF Selective  3 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Hiten Joshi

HMOL/22236/24 8 Forest Gate, London, NW9 0SP Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Mavji Varsani

HMOL/22237/24 886 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PX Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 MR VINAY JAISWAL

HMOL/22240/24 36C The Avenue, London, NW6 7NP Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Ms Elizabeth Joy Deol

HMOL/22241/24 35A Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JR Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Michael Economides

HMOL/00002/25 Flat 2, 110 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UN Selective  3 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Patrick Munroe

HMOL/00004/25 15A Old St Andrews Mansions, Old Church Lane, London, NW9 8RU Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Miss Zezma Abas

HMOL/00009/25 4 KINGS COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9ES Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Embassy Estates Limited

HMOL/00010/25 Flat 1, 21A Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Mohammad Akhtar

HMOL/00011/25 33 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NU Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Bibin Balan

HMOL/00012/25 Flat 3, 21A Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Mohammed Akhtar

HMOL/00013/25 Flat 2, 34 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Sean Mcgivney

HMOL/00014/25 Flat 4, 21A Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Mohammed Akhtar

HMOL/00015/25 23A Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Mohammed Akhtar

HMOL/00016/25 85 Old Kenton Lane, London, NW9 9NH Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Hemendrakumar Pankhaniya

HMOL/00018/25 Flat 4, 34 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Sean Mcgivney

HMOL/00019/25 42 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AR Selective  3 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mrs Vithyakala Prakash

HMOL/00020/25 14 Indigo House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FA Selective  4 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Quang Huy Nguyen

HMOL/00021/25 30 Slough Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8QH Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Bhupinder Bamrah

HMOL/00022/25 15 NASH COURT, Nash Way, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0ST Selective  3 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Nikesh Suresh Karia

HMOL/00023/25 254 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NB Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Keshavlal Lalji Bhudia

HMOL/00024/25 10 Mountaire Court, Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0QA Selective  3 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Inderjeet Singh Assi

HMOL/00025/25 Flat 5, 81 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HE Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Dipenkumar Patel

HMOL/00026/25 Flat 4, 81 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HE Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Dipenkumar Patel

HMOL/00027/25 Flat 2, 81 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HE Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Dipenkumar Patel

HMOL/00028/25 Flat 1, 81 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HE Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Dipenkumar Patel

HMOL/00029/25 Flat 3, 81 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HE Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Dipenkumar Patel

HMOL/00048/25 89 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JG Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025
HMOL/00049/25 25 Hurst Lodge, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JG Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mrs Malarmathi Rahulan

HMOL/00050/25 1 St James Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4LH Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Pritesh Babu Patel

HMOL/00051/25 77 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BY Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Ketan Patel

HMOL/00052/25 23 Kenwood Court, Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 9AB Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Bharat Shivji

HMOL/00053/25 14B Springwell Avenue, London, NW10 4HP Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Miss Adele Abdoo

HMOL/00054/25 33 Kenmere Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1TD Selective  1 203/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Jayantilal Hirani

HMOL/00055/25 152 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Dr Arjuman Khan

HMOL/00058/25 179 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NU Selective  2 203/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Anuj Popat

HMOL/00059/25 17 Wigginton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EZ Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Parimal Mehta

HMOL/00062/25 26 Warren Road, London, NW2 7LH Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mrs Kapeela Garara

HMOL/00063/25 24 Essence Court, 112 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QE Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Miss Urmie Shah

HMOL/00065/25 6 Blandford Court, 4-6 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BP Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mrs Nadia Rana

HMOL/20577/24 6 Cavendish Court, Sylvester Road, Wembley, HA0 3AE Selective  3 103/02/203006/01/2025 Miss Ritu Jagpal

HMOL/20578/24 11B Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4QA Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Kanwal H Shergill

HMOL/20579/24 612A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2AF Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Miss Ritu Jagpal

HMOL/20589/24 17 West Close, Wembley, HA9 9PJ Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Arjan Naran Hirani

HMOL/20593/24 50A Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1JE Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Vishnu Desai

HMOL/20595/24 12 BOWLES COURT, 57 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AP Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Arvind Kara

HMOL/20597/24 Second Floor Front Flat, 2A, 122A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QDSelective  4 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr John Devine

HMOL/20574/24 101B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  3 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mrs Jacqueline Giacopazzi

HMOL/22173/24 Flat 1, 21 Sheldon Road, London, NW2 3AJ Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Ms Sharon Levy

HMOL/22179/24 21 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2AL Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Xiao Lei Pang

HMOL/22186/24 29 Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SH Selective  2 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr S Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/00042/25 2 Hannah Court, Sunningdale Gardens, London, NW9 9PD Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Renold Tuscano

HMOL/00043/25 36 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/00045/25 147 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7TA Selective  3 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Kalyan Murji

HMOL/00046/25 17 Farrans Court, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  1 203/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Satnam Singh Sarai

HMOL/06142/24 19B Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 Mr Bhavik Shah

HMOL/17728/24 56 Chelsea Close, London, NW10 8XD Selective  1 103/02/203006/01/2025 David Fallon

HMOL/21759/24 First and Second Floor, 63 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Mandatory  3 6 610/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Daniel Elghanian

HMOL/21756/24 102 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9DD Mandatory  3 3 810/02/203013/01/2025 Mrs Jasu Kalyan Pindoria

HMOL/21704/24 18 Wren Avenue, London, NW2 6UH Mandatory  2 7 510/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Muhsin Shugaa

HMOL/21765/24 Flat 154, 581 North End Road, Wembley, HA9 0UW Additional  1 2 410/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Richard Hemsley

HMOL/00303/25 249 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FW Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Kunal Mahajan

HMOL/00304/25 Flat 6, Swift House, Albert Road, London, NW6 5BW Selective  10 110/02/203013/01/2025 Miss Ana Sofia Ramalho dos Santos

HMOL/00308/25 Flat 5, 8 St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/00313/25 11A Ancona Road, London, NW10 5YB Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Dr Patrick Coyne

HMOL/00314/25 62 Donnington Road, London, NW10 3QU Mandatory  3 8 1010/02/203013/01/2025 Ms Celia Maria Cardoso

HMOL/00321/25 20 Chartwell Court, 151 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DW Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Ms Isobel Burns

HMOL/00329/25 (Flats 1-5) 1 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 6ED Mandatory  3 5 510/02/203013/01/2025 Mr John Christopher Cawley

HMOL/15675/24 Flat 21, Elstree Apartments, 72 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FF Selective  5 110/02/203013/01/2025 Ms Manisha Tulsiani

HMOL/00333/25 74A Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Miss Farida Raji

HMOL/00334/25 230 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6QL Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Sailesh Parbat Hirani

HMOL/00337/25 76 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JD Selective  2 210/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Surendra Patel

HMOL/00340/25 Flat 58, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mrs Shuangmei Wu

HMOL/00343/25 46 Park View Road, London, NW10 1AL Selective  1 210/02/203013/01/2025 Ms Li Hua Li

HMOL/00344/25 27B Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UD Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Ms Sarah Hanna

HMOL/00345/25 18 Chartley Avenue, London, NW2 7RA Additional  2 2 510/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Denis Barry

HMOL/00347/25 193D Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Miss Shweta Ahluwalia

HMOL/00350/25 Flat 4, Evergreen Court, Nash Way, Harrow, HA3 0AW Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Miss Meera Ashok Shah

HMOL/00352/25 Flat B, 51 Dagmar Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DQ Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mrs Diana Ionela Simion

HMOL/00361/25 55 Park View Road, London, NW10 1AJ Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mrs Kezban Ozcan

HMOL/00364/25 104 Crest Road, London, NW2 7SL Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Dr Nike Aina

HMOL/00409/25 17 Wren Avenue, London, NW2 6UG Mandatory  3 5 510/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Fayeq Salus

HMOL/00410/25 10A Lyndhurst Close, London, NW10 0DX Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/00413/25 39 Brookfield Court, Gooseacre Lane, Harrow, HA3 0XZ Selective  1 1 410/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Kapil Chanchlani

HMOL/00415/25 4 Lantern Close, Wembley, HA0 2JT Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Mohammed Luqman Mir

HMOL/00417/25 41 Park Road, Wembley, HA0 4AS Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Bhavesh Quirticumar

HMOL/00418/25 2 HOLM LODGE, Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XH Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Ms Mary Langford

HMOL/00419/25 2 Ambleside Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8TL Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Louis Vernon De Silva

HMOL/00423/25 107B Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ES Selective  3 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Oliver Thompson

HMOL/00424/25 191C Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QS Selective  3 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mrs Marilyn Setti

HMOL/00425/25 1A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Gopal Krishan Gupta

HMOL/00426/25 64A Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AS Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Osama Al-Wakil

HMOL/00427/25 64B Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AS Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Osama Al-Wakil

HMOL/00428/25 64C Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AS Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Osama Al-Wakil

HMOL/00429/25 64D Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AS Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Osama Al-Wakil

HMOL/00445/25 68 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9UD Selective  2 117/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Mukesh Mishra

HMOL/20977/15 8 Hollycroft Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8LF Mandatory  1 8 1010/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Mahendra Amin

HMOL/09524/19 103A High Road, London, NW10 2SL Mandatory  2 5 510/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Issam Fayez

HMOL/08880/19 1 Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EL Mandatory  4 13 2010/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Osorio Costa

HMOL/10610/19 439A North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0HP Mandatory  3 8 1010/02/203013/01/2025 Regal Portfolio Management Ltd

HMOL/10492/19 1 Craven Road, London, NW10 8RR Mandatory  4 5 2510/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Arthur Duke

HMOL/21264/15 347 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0XS Mandatory  2 5 1010/02/203013/01/2025 Mr K Soneji

HMOL/01114/19 55 Vista Way, Harrow, HA3 0SP Mandatory  2 6 610/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Donal Hegarty

HMOL/06238/17 21 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5QR Mandatory  1 510/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Ravji Varsani

HMOL/00038/25 24A Aylestone Avenue, London, NW6 7AA Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Hal Livingstone

HMOL/10436/19 38 Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LU Mandatory  2 5 710/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Sajag Patel

HMOL/13075/14 75 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AL Mandatory  3 804/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Shershah Ahmad

HMOL/22290/24 35 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Dr Mohammed Shamsul Huda

HMOL/22291/24 26C Station Approach, Wembley, HA0 2LA Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Ms Niluben Patel

HMOL/11355/19 7 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DE Mandatory  2 6 710/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Yechezkel Silber

HMOL/17277/15 832A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 3EN Mandatory  1 4 510/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Panayiotis Georghiades

HMOL/00078/25 13 Rokesby Place, Wembley, HA0 2HN Selective  3 210/02/203013/01/2025 Ms Bhavna Kerai

HMOL/00084/25 19 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JF Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mrs Ruzanna Martirosyan

HMOL/00106/25 Flat 1, 46 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Nigel Henry

HMOL/00112/25 21 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mrs Emma Thompson

HMOL/00113/25 33 Sunningdale Gardens, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9NB Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Jason Ho

HMOL/00115/25 162 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6QQ Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Ms Daphne Cruz Rosario

HMOL/00116/25 18C Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XL Selective  3 210/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Farsu Contractor

HMOL/00117/25 Flat 2, 46 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Nigel Henry

HMOL/00119/25 11 GLENMORE PARADE, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4PJ Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Ajay Parmar

HMOL/00120/25 13A Hay Lane, London, NW9 0NH Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Bhupendra Patel

HMOL/00122/25 57 Alexandra Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0QY Selective  4 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Dev Dahari

HMOL/00124/25 Flat 3, 46 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Nigel Henry

HMOL/00126/25 54 Thirlmere Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8RE Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Miss Rusana Rahman

HMOL/00127/25 8 Ashdon Road, London, NW10 4EH Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Benoit Mareschal

HMOL/00128/25 134 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JH Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Ms Marcia Clarke

HMOL/00136/25 34 Kenwood Court, Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 9AB Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Sarbjit Bhorjee

HMOL/00137/25 42A Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JG Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mrs Heather Meyer

HMOL/00138/25 7 Peter Avenue, London, NW10 2DD Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Abdul Jahangir

HMOL/00140/25 30A Doreen Avenue, London, NW9 7NX Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Vernon Pemberton

HMOL/00141/25 860 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TE Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Munked Haddad

HMOL/00142/25 7 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DE Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Miss Victoria Esplin

HMOL/00146/25 24 Rayners Close, Wembley, HA0 2JU Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Ms Mei Ling Phyllis Chan

HMOL/00147/25 45B Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LG Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Shawyeb Khan

HMOL/00148/25 108D Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DH Selective  3 110/02/203013/01/2025 Paul Farr

HMOL/00149/25 59A Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JY Selective  1 210/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Shershah Mumtaz Ahmad

HMOL/00152/25 52 Lewgars Avenue, London, NW9 8AS Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Nitin Palan

HMOL/00154/25 83 Bush Grove, London, NW9 8QX Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mrs Patricia Hayes

HMOL/00155/25 46 Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr John Moore

HMOL/00157/25 103B Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UT Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mrs Geraldine Smith

HMOL/00158/25 Flat 19, Bejoux Court, 285 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QS Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Rakesh Desai

HMOL/00160/25 36 Paxford Road, Wembley, HA0 3RQ Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Naveed Khan

HMOL/00166/25 20 Nathans Road, Wembley, HA0 3RY Mandatory  3 6 1010/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Alshad Ladha

HMOL/00167/25 Flat 87, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Derek Alexander Smith

HMOL/00097/25 32 Attewood Avenue, London, NW10 0HB Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mrs Nila Patel

HMOL/00198/25 204 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TT Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Chandan Hirani

HMOL/00172/25 Ground Floor Flat, 115 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BA Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Miss Meenakshi Shah

HMOL/00173/25 16 ACCADIA, Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8RP Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mrs Anela Satar

HMOL/00174/25 7F Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AE Selective  3 110/02/203013/01/2025 Daniel Adler

HMOL/00177/25 Flat 2, Simon House, 102 Craven Park, London, NW10 8QE Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Sam Fayez

HMOL/00178/25 Flat 1, Simon House, 102 Craven Park, London, NW10 8QE Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Sam Fayez

HMOL/00179/25 82 Hugh Gaitskell House, Butler Road, London, NW10 9RU Selective  3 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mrs Ruby Shillingford

HMOL/00180/25 46 Dorothy Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JN Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Virendra Mulji Desai

HMOL/00183/25 231C All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 3AE Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Daniel Van Den Heever

HMOL/00186/25 29 Oxgate Gardens, London, NW2 6EA Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Abdul Rasaq Sadu

HMOL/00187/25 278B Church Lane, London, NW9 8LU Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mrs Hemlata Patel

HMOL/00189/25 117 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5QB Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Dr Eva De Carteret

HMOL/00206/25 Flat 3, 427A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AB Selective  4 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Raminder Sidhu

HMOL/00207/25 Flat 8, 427A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AB Selective  4 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Raminder Sidhu

HMOL/00208/25 190C Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4QD Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Virendra Mulji Desai

HMOL/00209/25 206A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4QG Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Virendra Mulji Desai

HMOL/00210/25 188A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4QD Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Virendra Mulji Desai

HMOL/00211/25 56 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RS Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Virendra Mulji Desai

HMOL/00227/25 42 Gauntlett Court, Wembley, HA0 2PQ Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Ghufran Ashraf

HMOL/00228/25 117 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TB Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mrs Bhavna Pathani

HMOL/00232/25 Flat 6, 427A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AB Selective  4 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Raminder Sidhu

HMOL/00234/25 FLAT GROUND FLOOR, 89 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QG Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mrs Tania Gudka

HMOL/00235/25 182A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4QD Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Virendra Mulji Desai

HMOL/00237/25 7 Barrett House, Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QG Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/00243/25 151B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HY Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Nicholas Cheek

HMOL/00244/25 124 ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/00248/25 18 Heber Road, London, NW2 6AA Additional  2 3 510/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Lester Posner

HMOL/00276/25 91 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Martin Peter Otto Riehl

HMOL/00277/25 24 Lea Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7SE Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Nirajkumar Somani

HMOL/00281/25 63A Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UD Selective  1 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Bipin Vaghji

HMOL/00295/25 Flat 9, 427A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AB Selective  4 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Raminder Sidhu

HMOL/00299/25 FLAT 1, 4 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BP Selective  2 110/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Yuvi Rana

HMOL/08639/19 1 Linacre Road, London, NW2 5BD Mandatory  3 10 1010/02/203013/01/2025 Landale Properties Ltd

HMOL/10929/19 22 Oxgate Gardens, London, NW2 6EB Mandatory  3 6 1010/02/203013/01/2025 Mrs Tin Tin Lwin

HMOL/10932/19 18A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UE Mandatory  1 4 410/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Ghanshyam Bhojani

HMOL/06280/18 27 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4TY Mandatory  2 8 1004/02/203013/01/2025 Mr Mahesh Patel

HMOL/00540/25 Flat 4, 813 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NJ Selective  3 217/02/203014/01/2025 Miss Elaine Zhao

HMOL/00541/25 307 Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  1 117/02/203014/01/2025 Mrs Eugenia Papakrivopoulou

HMOL/00542/25 12 Walton Close, London, NW2 6EQ Selective  2 117/02/203014/01/2025 Ms Nandini Murji

HMOL/00536/25 Flat 5, Chase House, 1 Hansel Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5DQ Selective  1 117/02/203014/01/2025 Mr Daniel Choudhury

HMOL/00537/25 3 Cedarside Apartments, 3 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FT Selective  1 117/02/203014/01/2025 John Alexander Ennis

HMOL/00102/25 7 THANET LODGE, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JA Selective  1 117/02/203014/01/2025 Miss Nicole Goldstein

HMOL/00765/25 36B Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5BA Selective  1 117/02/203016/01/2025 Ms Emma Louise Richards

HMOL/00766/25 11A Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DB Selective  3 117/02/203016/01/2025 Mrs Jill Sinden

HMOL/00770/25 649A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2HA Selective  1 117/02/203016/01/2025 Mr Mirwais Bahaduri

HMOL/00736/25 41 Coniston Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8SE Selective  2 117/02/203017/01/2025 Mr Chandrakant Shah

HMOL/00742/25 27A Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DL Selective  1 117/02/203017/01/2025 Miss Karina Ramchurn

HMOL/00739/25 169 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NE Selective  1 217/02/203017/01/2025 Mr Nanji Kerai

HMOL/00656/25 33 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9DA Selective  1 117/02/203017/01/2025 Mrs Arwa Alnasrawi

HMOL/00658/25 19 The Rise, London, NW10 0LT Selective  2 117/02/203017/01/2025 Mr Rajesh Patel

HMOL/17824/24 253 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NX Selective  2 124/02/203019/01/2025 Mrs Rosalind Phillips

HMOL/00446/25 172A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QA Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Ms Gordana Mutadich

HMOL/00452/25 48 Furness Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 4QE Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Lister Nolan

HMOL/00453/25 86 Fairway Avenue, London, NW9 0EJ Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Sajid Kiyani

HMOL/00456/25 14 Bridgewater Court, Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AU Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Rohin Murari

HMOL/00460/25 16 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9QZ Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Ajay Bhudia

HMOL/00465/25 Flat 2, 43 Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TA Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Miss Farkhanda Jabeen

HMOL/00466/25 41 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RQ Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Ramji Patel

HMOL/00467/25 109A Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DH Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Thomas Bosanquet

HMOL/00470/25 26 Glenwood Avenue, London, NW9 7PJ Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Barbara Watson

HMOL/00471/25 2 CAVENDISH COURT, Sylvester Road, Wembley, HA0 3AE Selective  3 117/02/203020/01/2025 Miss Ritu Jagpal

HMOL/00472/25 34C Callcott Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 7EA Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Reza Najafi

HMOL/00476/25 Flat 6, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Prabhakar Badri Sanjeev

HMOL/00478/25 22 Saltcroft Close, Wembley, HA9 9JJ Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Kiran Adhikari

HMOL/00479/25 96C Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5DH Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Ms Suzanne Nicol

HMOL/00480/25 Flat 1, 58 Nightingale Road, London, NW10 4SA Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Michael Toumazou

HMOL/00483/25 6 South Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9PG Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Mitul Mehta

HMOL/00484/25 25 CARMEL COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JE Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Mitesh Vinod Damji

HMOL/00485/25 FIRST FLOOR FLAT, 53 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UY Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr William Rodgers

HMOL/00487/25 33 ALEXANDRA COURT, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0QX Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Joseph R Shanmuganathan

HMOL/00430/25 Flat 1, 427A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AB Selective  4 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Raminder Sidhu

HMOL/00431/25 Flat 2, 427A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AB Selective  4 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Raminder Sidhu

HMOL/00432/25 Flat 7, 427A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AB Selective  4 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Raminder Sidhu

HMOL/00441/25 16B Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Ms Joanna Karen Kidson

HMOL/00444/25 111 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DT Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/00401/25 180A High Road, London, NW10 2PB Additional  2 3 417/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Fernando Frois

HMOL/00394/25 35 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  3 117/02/203020/01/2025 Ms Charlotte Karp

HMOL/00395/25 5 Leigh Gardens, London, NW10 5HN Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Ramesh Pindoria

HMOL/00397/25 7 Village Way, London, NW10 0LN Mandatory  3 4 517/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Ronildo De Andrade

HMOL/00370/25 46 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2UJ Mandatory  2 5 1017/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Mahmoud Shat

HMOL/00374/25 Flat 164, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GP Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Kar Kit Leong

HMOL/00377/25 56 Kingsmere Park, London, NW9 8PL Additional  2 4 517/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Harpinder Dhariwal

HMOL/00384/25 29B Walm Lane, London, NW2 5SH Additional  2 4 517/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Peter Stinson

HMOL/00386/25 Garden Bungalow, 17 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HU Additional  1 3 517/02/203020/01/2025 Ms Madge Herraghty

HMOL/00388/25 6E Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NH Selective  3 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Stanley Hart

HMOL/00346/25 184B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Additional  2 4 417/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Seyed Taheri

HMOL/00335/25 51A Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SD Additional  1 3 417/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Ajit Mulji

HMOL/00403/25 Dollis Hill Medical Centre, 395 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NG Additional  1 4 517/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Robert Haywood

HMOL/00407/25 112 Pienna Apartments, 2 Elvin Gardens, Wembley, HA9 0GP Additional  1 4 517/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Sean Collins

HMOL/00502/25 3 BRIDGEWATER COURT, Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AU Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Miss Tracy Rogers

HMOL/00503/25 6 BRIDGEWATER COURT, Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AU Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Miss Tracy Rogers

HMOL/00500/25 47 Lodore Gardens, London, NW9 0DP Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Kurji Hirani

HMOL/15520/24 8 Uxendon Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RU Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Naela Daher

HMOL/11598/19 22 Linacre Road, London, NW2 5BB Mandatory  3 7 1117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/12637/17 10 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Additional  3 7 1417/02/203020/01/2025 Consortium Real Estate Ltd

HMOL/00738/25 17 Rossdale Drive, London, NW9 8NP Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Maria Mouland

HMOL/00711/25 14 Greyhound Road, London, NW10 5QG Additional  3 4 517/02/203020/01/2025 Ms Caroline Turriff

HMOL/00713/25 7 Circle Court, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JP Selective  3 117/02/203020/01/2025 Ms Ewa Stefanska

HMOL/00716/25 22 Ennerdale Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8QY Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Shevanthi Shanmuganathan

HMOL/00718/25 13 Chalfont Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NW Selective  3 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Mehboob Ahmed

HMOL/00720/25 105 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JP Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Devji Halai

HMOL/00722/25 15 Manor Close, London, NW9 9HD Selective  3 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Hitendra Sanghani

HMOL/00723/25 20 Chalfont Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NS Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr John O'Toole

HMOL/00724/25 Flat 2, 32 Douglas Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DT Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Dhiresh Halai

HMOL/00726/25 13 Rosemead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EE Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Farid Khan Hassanjan

HMOL/00728/25 5 Station Court, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QS Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Ms Sapna Patel

HMOL/00731/25 53 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JG Selective  3 117/02/203020/01/2025 Miss Tracy Allison

HMOL/00733/25 15 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XA Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Alpa Ruparelia

HMOL/00734/25 143 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025
HMOL/00771/25 68 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JD Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Kirit Doshi

HMOL/00775/25 72 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NU Mandatory  3 6 717/02/203020/01/2025 Live-in Guardians Ltd

HMOL/00756/25 Flat 3, 46 Station Road, London, NW10 4UA Selective  3 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/00758/25 22 Ennerdale Drive, London, NW9 0DT Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Rasik Varsani

HMOL/00761/25 3 DICKENS COURT, Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PF Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Jason Saunders

HMOL/00763/25 73A Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DZ Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Praful Shah

HMOL/00749/25 Flat 2, 777 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Martin Moran

HMOL/00752/25 Flat 2, 58 Nightingale Road, London, NW10 4SA Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Michael Toumazou

HMOL/00688/25 47 Sunleigh Road, Wembley, HA0 4LS Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Murji Varsani

HMOL/00690/25 75 Evelyn Avenue, London, NW9 0JF Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Hemendrakumar Pankhaniya

HMOL/00691/25 87 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AL Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Thomas Dempsey

HMOL/00693/25 834 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TD Mandatory  3 8 1017/02/203020/01/2025 Agence Limited

HMOL/00702/25 46 SEYMOUR COURT, Crest Road, London, NW2 7BY Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Ms Shaheen Latif

HMOL/00703/25 65 Sudbury Croft, Wembley, HA0 2QW Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Shirani Alexander

HMOL/00704/25 5 Stevens Cottages, High Road, London, NW10 2QB Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/10517/19 117 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LW Mandatory  1 7 1017/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Dipak Bhatt

HMOL/10523/19 71 Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RD Mandatory  3 5 717/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Ancuta Solovastru

HMOL/10695/19 28 Talbot Road, Wembley, HA0 4UE Mandatory  2 7 817/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Dipak Bhatt

HMOL/10721/19 32 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Mandatory  3 5 1017/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Hari Preston Road Properties Limited/HaymillsPatel

HMOL/08282/19 26 Barrett House, Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QG Mandatory  1 5 517/02/203020/01/2025 Jorge Sanchez

HMOL/11020/19 16 Cornwall Gardens, London, NW10 2QX Mandatory  2 5 517/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Ali Mohamed

HMOL/21985/24 15A Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BY Selective  1 1 417/02/203020/01/2025 Residential Conversions (Holdings) LtdJonathan Coren

HMOL/00659/25 67 Olive Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6UN Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Ms Eva Blesky

HMOL/00660/25 30 Barn Hill, Wembley, HA9 9LD Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Miss Kanta Kanbi

HMOL/00661/25 55 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7QN Mandatory  2 6 917/02/203020/01/2025 Majid Moinifar

HMOL/00662/25 78 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Mandatory  2 5 1017/02/203020/01/2025 Siyama Said

HMOL/00669/25 21 Bridgewater Court, Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AU Selective  4 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Majid Haq

HMOL/00671/25 121 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/00680/25 9 Montpelier Rise, Wembley, HA9 8RG Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Amish Vyas

HMOL/00681/25 55 Grove Way, Wembley, HA9 6JS Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Harsh Shah

HMOL/00682/25 11 Hutchinson Terrace, Wembley, HA9 7TP Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Drashtiben Brahmbhatt

HMOL/00523/25 22 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AR Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Suresh Shamji Vagjiani

HMOL/00525/25 49B Princess Road, London, NW6 5QT Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Miss Pamela Chang

HMOL/00528/25 84B Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RG Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Udaykumar Patel

HMOL/00529/25 35 Beechcroft Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8ER Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Padmasri Karuturi

HMOL/00530/25 54A London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Maya Gohil

HMOL/00532/25 14 Cedarside Apartments, 3 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FT Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Ahmed Ismail

HMOL/00533/25 2B Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EA Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Dr Saeed Dehnadi

HMOL/00657/25 2 Mardale Drive, London, NW9 0RU Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Hemant Valji Varsani

HMOL/00538/25 32 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8JY Selective  3 117/02/203020/01/2025 Dr Saadallah Mortada

HMOL/00543/25 154 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6NG Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Mumtaz Akram

HMOL/00544/25 35 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EN Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Ms Nilu Patel

HMOL/00547/25 45 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9DA Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Alpen Patel

HMOL/00550/25 131 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/00553/25 9 Marley Walk, London, NW2 4PY Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Chris Ling

HMOL/00555/25 18 Linear View, 71 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9UR Selective  7 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Minakshi Pattni

HMOL/00556/25 17 The Rise, London, NW10 0LT Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Ramji Patel

HMOL/00557/25 9 Chapel Close, London, NW10 2DL Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Ms Nishma Kerai

HMOL/00558/25 17 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PL Additional  1 3 517/02/203020/01/2025 Black Katz Property Management

HMOL/00559/25 10 Grand Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6LS Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Ms Fiona Charlotte MariannaLawson

HMOL/00561/25 1014C Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NS Additional  2 4 417/02/203020/01/2025 Goodies Properties Ltd

HMOL/00563/25 6A Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DR Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Hitesh Patel

HMOL/00565/25 15 Lambert Walk, Wembley, HA9 7TR Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Niteen Shah

HMOL/00567/25 Flat 32, Everly House, 52 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0DB Selective  15 217/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Manish Kumar ChimanlalUnadkat

HMOL/00569/25 273 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FW Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Dinesh Rawlley

HMOL/00571/25 110A Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SQ Selective  1 217/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Chander Kanta Sabharwal

HMOL/00572/25 435A Kenton Road, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0XY Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Kamlesh Vajir

HMOL/00574/25 16 Wayside Court, Oakington Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8HX Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Sudharson Kanagaratnam

HMOL/00575/25 92 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PE Mandatory  3 6 517/02/203020/01/2025 Charles Leigh

HMOL/00577/25 50 Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LP Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Rajaratnam Jeyakumar

HMOL/00580/25 19D Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9SY Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Jack Green

HMOL/00582/25 13 Belvedere Way, Kenton Harrow, HA3 9XQ Selective  2 217/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Muddoor Sadananda Nayak

HMOL/00584/25 75 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PN Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Mohammad Sadeeq

HMOL/00585/25 Flat 3, 291 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0HQ Selective  3 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Manoj Jain

HMOL/00586/25 73 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Anjali Marwaha

HMOL/00587/25 27 Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PP Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Mohammad Akram

HMOL/00590/25 27 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Veer Shah

HMOL/00593/25 275 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8YA Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Harish Patel

HMOL/00594/25 50 Kenwood Court, Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 9AB Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Jayesh Gajparia

HMOL/00595/25 14 Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TB Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Gamal Abdelmaboud

HMOL/00598/25 21A Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9SY Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Jack Green

HMOL/00600/25 31C Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Ms Carole MacDonald

HMOL/00601/25 Flat 2, 46 Station Road, London, NW10 4UA Selective  3 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/00602/25 196 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NB Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Sahadeven Senthitkumaran

HMOL/00608/25 155B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Harindralal Parmar

HMOL/00612/25 29 Heber Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6AB Mandatory  2 6 1017/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Michel Zanon

HMOL/00615/25 4A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6PG Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Miss Helen Mac Dougall

HMOL/00625/25 124A Church Road, London, NW10 9NG Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 MR THAMBITHURAI SIVANANDAN

HMOL/00626/25 14 St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9BT Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Mark Grant

HMOL/00628/25 46 MEAD COURT, Buck Lane, London, NW9 0XN Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Rufus Jegede

HMOL/00629/25 38 Meadow Way, Wembley, HA9 7LG Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Sutindar Sharma

HMOL/00630/25 70 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 3QU Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Miss Anita Patel

HMOL/00631/25 Flat 28, Everly House, 52 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0DB Selective  1 217/02/203020/01/2025 Miss Nikita Patel

HMOL/00646/25 112 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 3QX Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Miss Mala Patel

HMOL/00653/25 1 Windsor Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9AN Mandatory  3 6 517/02/203020/01/2025 Ganesh Housing Ltd

HMOL/00508/25 74 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DL Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/00509/25 37D Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AJ Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025
HMOL/00510/25 1 Coral House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FH Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Brett Alegre-Wood

HMOL/00513/25 Flat 24, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Ms Zhang Li

HMOL/00514/25 Flat 16, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025
HMOL/00519/25 9 SIMPSON HOUSE, Loweswater Close, Wembley, HA9 8UD Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Ms Dina Newman

HMOL/01603/18 68 Clarendon Court, Sidmouth Road, London, NW2 5HD Mandatory  3 3 517/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Chris Nkwonta

HMOL/03335/16 64 Rydal Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8RZ Mandatory  2 917/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Asha Manji

HMOL/13013/19 51A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NJ Mandatory  2 3 517/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Shafiq Jivraj

HMOL/10928/19 69 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PS Mandatory  3 6 817/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Jesol Umeria

HMOL/11519/19 237A High Road, London, NW10 2RY Mandatory  2 4 517/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Kalyan Patel

HMOL/11347/19 1 Stafford Close, London, NW6 5TW Mandatory  3 5 517/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Pradeep Kumar Chopra

HMOL/11351/19 7A Tavistock Road, London, NW10 4NB Mandatory  1 5 517/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/00199/25 83 Village Way, London, NW10 0LN Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Wajid Aziz

HMOL/00101/25 41B Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RD Selective  2 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Evette Morrison

HMOL/00202/25 12 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  3 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Vilvarajah Sutharshan

HMOL/00203/25 152 De Havilland Road, Edgware, HA8 5QB Selective  3 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Kwok Lee

HMOL/00204/25 29, ALAN PREECE COURT, Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW6 7BRSelective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Momin Abdul Hussain

HMOL/00205/25 7 Hurst Lodge, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JG Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Manju Harji Gorsia

HMOL/20426/24 36A Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DL Selective  1 2 217/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Barrington Douglas

HMOL/20451/24 36B Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DL Selective  2 1 317/02/203020/01/2025 Mr Barrington Douglas

HMOL/13554/16 187A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4NA Additional  1 3 417/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Siu Ping Lau

HMOL/10275/19 15 Logan Road, Wembley, HA9 8PY Mandatory  3 5 817/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Ancuta Solovastru

HMOL/05994/19 20 Rosemead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EE Mandatory  3 6 1017/02/203020/01/2025 Mrs Sneha Gudka

HMOL/20576/24 49 Kings Court, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JQ Selective  1 117/02/203020/01/2025 Ms Sheila Jukes

HMOL/00985/25 18C Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TS Selective  2 224/02/203022/01/2025 Mr Thomas Bosanquet

HMOL/00979/25 5 HADLEIGH COURT, Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RY Selective  1 124/02/203022/01/2025 Mr Lian Qiu

HMOL/00980/25 4 Winston Avenue, London, NW9 7LB Selective  2 124/02/203022/01/2025 Mr Mahinder Singh Rooproy

HMOL/01003/25 21A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 124/02/203022/01/2025 Anjali Thakrar

HMOL/01012/25 83B Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JN Selective  2 124/02/203023/01/2025 Mr Parbat Mardia

HMOL/01008/25 9 Langdon Court, Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SP Selective  2 124/02/203023/01/2025 Mr Sabah Ahmed

HMOL/00963/25 Flat 5, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 224/02/203023/01/2025 Mr John Kerr

HMOL/00972/25 6F Sidmouth Parade, Sidmouth Road, London, NW2 5HG Selective  1 124/02/203023/01/2025 Mr Kevin Waldron

HMOL/22308/24 1 Linear View, 71 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9UR Selective  1 124/02/203023/01/2025 Mr Sunil Varma

HMOL/00960/25 72 Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NP Selective  2 121/02/203024/01/2025 Mr Dipen Dhutia

HMOL/00967/25 120A Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JB Selective  2 121/02/203024/01/2025 Ms Patricia Anne D'abo

HMOL/00956/25 69 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0TA Selective  2 121/02/203024/01/2025 Mr Shivji Dabasia

HMOL/01022/25 Flat 9, 8 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 121/02/203024/01/2025 GBH Property Limited

HMOL/01036/25 215B High Road, London, NW10 2SB Selective  1 121/02/203024/01/2025 Mr Osama Al-Wakil

HMOL/01033/25 13 Hazeldean Road, London, NW10 8QT Selective  2 121/02/203024/01/2025 Mr Karsan Hirani

HMOL/00818/25 36 Alric Avenue, London, NW10 8RB Mandatory  3 6 1021/02/203024/01/2025 Mrs Nina Khimani

HMOL/00823/25 234A High Road, London, NW10 2NX Additional  3 3 521/02/203024/01/2025 Mr Mohammed Saleem

HMOL/00790/25 37 Aspen Drive, Wembley, HA0 2PW Mandatory  2 2 321/02/203024/01/2025 Mrs Gyanu Sunuwar

HMOL/00807/25 10 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0TY Mandatory  3 8 1021/02/203024/01/2025 Mr Lakhman Kerai

HMOL/00872/25 23 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HT Mandatory  3 3 521/02/203024/01/2025 Mr Vishnu Ratilal Desai

HMOL/00907/25 125 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LL Selective  2 121/02/203024/01/2025 Mr Nilesh Patel

HMOL/00916/25 141 Geary Road, London, NW10 1HS Additional  2 4 521/02/203024/01/2025 Mr Shanaka Fernando

HMOL/00911/25 97 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7JH Mandatory  3 5 1021/02/203024/01/2025 Mr Mohammad Ahmed

HMOL/00944/25 86 Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3UA Selective  1 121/02/203024/01/2025 Mr Joao  Amaral

HMOL/00948/25 38A Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1JE Selective  2 121/02/203024/01/2025
HMOL/00947/25 8 SHIRLEY COURT, Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0QD Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Martin Wallace

HMOL/00912/25 268 A-G  Church Lane, London, NW9 8LU Mandatory  3 7 1124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Moayed Al-shakarchi

HMOL/00913/25 9 St Andrews Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8DL Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Sinead O'Mahoney

HMOL/00920/25 67 Bruce Road, London, NW10 8RE Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Osama Al-Wakil

HMOL/00934/25 77A Burgess Avenue, London, NW9 8TX Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Hitendra Sanghani

HMOL/00940/25 6B Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DR Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Hitesh Patel

HMOL/00943/25 Second Floor, 89 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QG Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Tania Gudka

HMOL/00908/25 98 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6NB Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Muslim Mullick

HMOL/00891/25 57 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JQ Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Salem Ba-Obeid

HMOL/00892/25 Flat 4, 291 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0HQ Selective  3 224/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Manoj Jain

HMOL/00894/25 140A High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  3 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Tanvir Hussain

HMOL/00895/25 9 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Additional  2 3 524/02/203027/01/2025 Mr karl Parkinson

HMOL/00898/25 105A Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DH Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Cynthia Lightbody

HMOL/00900/25 1A Curzon Crescent, London, NW10 9SB Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Thambithurai Sivanandan

HMOL/00901/25 41A Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RA Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Michael Toumazou

HMOL/00904/25 41B Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RA Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Michael Toumazou

HMOL/00906/25 12 Elms Court, Wembley, HA0 2RT Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Shella Makwana

HMOL/00952/25 1 Parkfields Avenue, London, NW9 7PG Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Leo Momeni

HMOL/00875/25 140 Aspen Drive, Wembley, HA0 2PU Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Arvind Patel

HMOL/00880/25 5 Woodside Place, Wembley, HA0 1UW Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Mahesh Ira

HMOL/00881/25 84 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EA Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Kanta Kanbi

HMOL/00883/25 20 BRIDGEWATER COURT, Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AU Selective  4 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Shahida Patwa

HMOL/00884/25 11, Talbot Court, Blackbird Hill, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8SB Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Chandu Badiani

HMOL/00885/25 6 Sunningdale Gardens, London, NW9 9NB Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Hitendra Sanghani

HMOL/00886/25 59A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Mandatory  2 6 924/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Ravi Lakhaney

HMOL/00888/25 153A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Hari Parmar

HMOL/00808/25 98 The Ridgeway, London, NW9 0UG Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Mansukh Khoda Basia

HMOL/00809/25 16 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Dinesh Devshi

HMOL/00811/25 79 Marley Walk, London, NW2 4PY Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Ahmed Shakargi

HMOL/00812/25 Flat 31, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Manal Ali Sadiq

HMOL/00815/25 Flat 6, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Wan Muhammad ZulhusniBin Wan Yahya

HMOL/00794/25 23A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SP Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Margaret Bentaleb

HMOL/00800/25 9 Hazel Grove, Wembley, HA0 1LH Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Kirit Soni

HMOL/00803/25 31 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NU Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Dharmen Panchal

HMOL/00806/25 16A Grand Parade, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9JS Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Paul Fisher

HMOL/00824/25 Flat 11, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Yury Zhislin

HMOL/00825/25 106A The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QL Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Norman Vaughan

HMOL/00826/25 Flat 50, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Dr Pudiya Vasanthi Sreenivasan

HMOL/00827/25 Flat 14, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Dr Sudhagar Krishnasamy

HMOL/00828/25 117 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AN Selective  1 224/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Ajay Rajani

HMOL/00829/25 Flat 25, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Ms Mei Qin Liu

HMOL/00830/25 Flat 55, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Dr Shailender Parihar

HMOL/00831/25 Flat 56, Cosgrove House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1RQ Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Ms Uche Nwokocha

HMOL/00832/25 Flat 57, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Link Profit International Investment Limited

HMOL/00833/25 21 Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Dinesh Delvadia

HMOL/00837/25 239 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NL Selective  3 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Kashif Iqbal

HMOL/00838/25 10 Berkhamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DT Selective  1 224/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Rajul Sonigara

HMOL/00706/25 36 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9QZ Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Ms Shanaz Adil

HMOL/00754/25 Flat 5, 427A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AB Selective  4 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Raminder Sidhu

HMOL/00755/25 23 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9TG Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Dhiresh Shah

HMOL/00751/25 Flat 4, 427A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AB Selective  4 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Raminder Sidhu

HMOL/00744/25 129 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RH Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Heidi Barton

HMOL/00745/25 3 Bedford Court, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JL Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Pankaj Kansara

HMOL/00746/25 276 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JR Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Brunilda Dedaj

HMOL/00747/25 34 Farrans Court, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Rimal Shah

HMOL/00789/25 542 Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JD Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Rufus Jegede

HMOL/00740/25 65 Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Negin Karbassian

HMOL/04415/16 41 Hartland Road, London, NW6 6BG Mandatory  2 4 524/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Bharat Vadher

HMOL/11029/19 25 Cornwall Gardens, London, NW10 2QX Mandatory  2 4 524/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Ali Mohamed

HMOL/13446/19 110 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JD Mandatory  2 5 524/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Mohanbhai Patel

HMOL/13244/19 15 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LH Mandatory  3 5 524/02/203027/01/2025 Ms Emma Goodrick

HMOL/08950/19 3A Manor Parade, Station Road, London, NW10 8TR Mandatory  4 6 724/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Noorallah Aubi

HMOL/01034/25 28 LOXLEY HOUSE, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  3 224/02/203027/01/2025 MR Mohamed Khaki

HMOL/01090/25 68 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Ms Dina Popat

HMOL/01095/25 21 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Rahul Ramesh Naodhar

HMOL/01096/25 4 Lorraine Court, Talbot Road, Wembley, HA0 4UF Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Hitendrakumar PravinchandraDoshi

HMOL/01097/25 14B District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LD Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Ghansyam Patel

HMOL/01069/25 1 Thanet Lodge, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JA Additional  1 2 424/02/203027/01/2025 Roy Medayil

HMOL/01072/25 15 Christchurch Green, Wembley, HA0 4DP Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Nimesh Arya

HMOL/01075/25 8 Cavendish Close, London, NW6 7XU Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Anish Bhuva

HMOL/01080/25 26 John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9UP Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Vivak Duggal

HMOL/01082/25 47 Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9HN Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Dr Eileen Sabur

HMOL/01037/25 38 Braemar Avenue, Neasden, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/01038/25 58 Chalfont Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NN Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Ms Dahyalal Varsani

HMOL/01040/25 9A LYNE COURT, Meadowbank Road, London, NW9 8LQ Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Chetan Madhani

HMOL/01042/25 119 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DT Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/01043/25 4 Nutfield Road, London, NW2 7EB Selective  2 224/02/203027/01/2025 Miss Sahr Sharifi

HMOL/01050/25 23 Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SP Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Margaret Bentaleb

HMOL/01053/25 Flat 37, Azure Court, 666 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9AW Selective  4 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Peter Graham

HMOL/01057/25 7 Cedar Lodge, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UL Additional  1 3 524/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/01059/25 Flats A - D, 111 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ES Mandatory  3 4 1424/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Bilesh Joshi

HMOL/01060/25 Flat 28, Cipher Court, Flowers Close, London, NW2 7BF Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Chukwudi Osemenam

HMOL/01063/25 8 Roe Green, London, NW9 0NY Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Kamlakar Mohod

HMOL/01065/25 146B Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5SN Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Kristina Evans

HMOL/01066/25 13 Lavender Avenue, London, NW9 8HB Mandatory  2 3 524/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Dhanji Patel

HMOL/01026/25 11 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Miss Jessie Lonsdale

HMOL/01027/25 69 Goldsmith Lane, London, NW9 9AR Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Paresh Dodhia

HMOL/01028/25 Flat 3, 341 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3RX Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Patrick Cunningham

HMOL/01029/25 41 KINGS COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JQ Selective  4 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Varsha Nehru

HMOL/01030/25 4 Holyrood Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5LR Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Harish Vekaria

HMOL/01031/25 405A Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0BD Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Michael Economides

HMOL/01032/25 8 ARNELLAN HOUSE, Slough Lane, London, NW9 8XJ Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Bhupinder Bamrah

HMOL/01099/25 5 Grosvenor Studios, Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2AF Selective  1 224/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Russell Park

HMOL/01100/25 Flat 2, 105 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NS Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Jasbir Kaur Lakhen

HMOL/01101/25 41 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QJ Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Anil Sharma

HMOL/01102/25 Flat 1, 105 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NS Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Jasbir Kaur Lakhen

HMOL/01104/25 31 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DJ Mandatory  1 6 1024/02/203027/01/2025 Ms Purbai Bhimji Mavji Patel

HMOL/01107/25 6 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AJ Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Subashini Loganathan

HMOL/01108/25 15 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DE Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Daniel Djaba

HMOL/01120/25 16 Walton Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8NH Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Prakash Adhikary

HMOL/01123/25 22A Village Way, London, NW10 0LH Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Ram Gupta

HMOL/01124/25 53B Pember Road, London, NW10 5LT Additional  2 2 424/02/203027/01/2025 Miss Eloise Saglio

HMOL/01126/25 33A Strode Road, London, NW10 2NN Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Ms Siobhan Miller

HMOL/01130/25 48 Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Additional  2 4 524/02/203027/01/2025 Mr John Moore

HMOL/01142/25 22 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LB Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Roshan Patel

HMOL/01168/25 64 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LG Mandatory  3 9 1724/02/203027/01/2025 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/01179/25 GROUND FLOOR FLAT, 64 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Vishram Bhanderi

HMOL/01180/25 FIRST FLOOR FLAT, 64 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Vishram Bhanderi

HMOL/01181/25 57A Crest Road, London, NW2 7LY Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Oluwatoyin Solarin

HMOL/01182/25 4 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1SB Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Kieran OHara

HMOL/01183/25 90A Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HL Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Elenice Ribeiro

HMOL/01166/25 First Floor Flat, 15 Dagmar Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DG Mandatory  2 3 524/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Praful Shah

HMOL/00957/25 77A Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SL Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Dilip Baula

HMOL/00959/25 9 Rose Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XU Selective  3 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Kishore Samtani

HMOL/00953/25 13A Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LJ Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Christine Adewale

HMOL/00969/25 154 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NZ Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Malvika Naik

HMOL/00970/25 7B Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AE Selective  3 124/02/203027/01/2025 Daniel Adler

HMOL/00962/25 Flat 76, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6DB Selective  12 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Salim Isaf

HMOL/00975/25 134 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Rajni Shah

HMOL/00986/25 21 Rossdale Drive, London, NW9 8NP Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Anita Matheou

HMOL/00987/25 25 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DR Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 MADHAV DESAI

HMOL/00988/25 57 Crest Road, London, NW2 7LY Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Oluwatoyin Solarin

HMOL/00990/25 138A The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TG Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Rahmatullah Simab

HMOL/00993/25 39 College Road, Wembley, HA9 8RN Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Jonathan Morton

HMOL/00994/25 30 Wells Drive, London, NW9 8DG Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Dr Sadat Edroos

HMOL/00996/25 18 Kings Court, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9ES Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 South Coast Watch Fair Limited

HMOL/00997/25 104 Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NU Mandatory  3 7 1024/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Alireza Moafi

HMOL/01000/25 102B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Shawyeb Khan

HMOL/01001/25 21B Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9SY Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Jack Green

HMOL/01009/25 17 The Ridgeway, London, NW9 0UB Selective  3 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Mayur Hirani

HMOL/01010/25 21E Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Additional  2 1 524/02/203027/01/2025 Hussein Kazaz

HMOL/01021/25 84 North Circular Road, London, NW10 0QS Mandatory  2 5 524/02/203027/01/2025 Chrome Residential Ltd

HMOL/01013/25 26 Lea Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7SE Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Shivji Vora

HMOL/01018/25 26 Honeypot Lane, London, NW9 9QL Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mrs Shila Patel

HMOL/01004/25 146 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1UE Selective  2 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Vinod Meggi

HMOL/01005/25 21C Sylvester Road, Wembley, HA0 3AQ Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Wildfred Perera

HMOL/01006/25 255 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FW Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Bhavinkumar Patel

HMOL/00981/25 4 Cavendish Court, Sylvester Road, Wembley, HA0 3AE Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Gholam Nourouzi

HMOL/00982/25 9 Bedford Court, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JL Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Gholam Nourouzi

HMOL/00983/25 86B Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RG Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Charles Edmondson

HMOL/15922/24 193A Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Miss Shweta Ahluwalia

HMOL/20987/24 Flat 6, 6 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UT Selective  3 1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Dynamic ElectricDynamic Electric

HMOL/00501/25 Flat 1, Jasmine Court, 2 Talbot Road, Wembley, HA0 4UE Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Rajul Sonigara

HMOL/00496/25 Flat 5, Jasmine Court, 2 Talbot Road, Wembley, HA0 4UE Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Rajul Sonigara

HMOL/00497/25 Flat 4, Jasmine Court, 2 Talbot Road, Wembley, HA0 4UE Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Rajul Sonigara

HMOL/00499/25 Flat 2, Jasmine Court, 2 Talbot Road, Wembley, HA0 4UE Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Rajul Sonigara

HMOL/14004/19 56B Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Mandatory  1 3 524/02/203027/01/2025 Dr Sehra Khan

HMOL/01219/25 1124, 49 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0PN Additional  3 524/02/203027/01/2025 QWR Properties E01 Limited

HMOL/01220/25 724, 49 Olympic Way, Wembley, HA9 0PJ Additional  3 524/02/203027/01/2025 QWR Properties E01 Limited

HMOL/07795/19 165 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RW Mandatory  2 2 524/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Jahangir Mughal

HMOL/12138/19 18 West Ella Road, London, NW10 9PU Mandatory  2 6 1024/02/203027/01/2025 Star Factor Ltd

HMOL/10376/19 Ground Floor Rear, 103 High Road, London, NW10 2SL Mandatory  1 9 924/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Issam Fayez

HMOL/09899/16 10 Derek Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HP Mandatory  2 924/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Chetan Ramanlal Patel

HMOL/01129/18 32 Yates Court, Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RH Additional  2 3 524/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Andrew Fengler

HMOL/08170/15 45B Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RD Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Alson Fernandes

HMOL/14228/19 48B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2UJ Mandatory  2 4 624/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Govind GKR Properties LtdRaghwani

HMOL/12070/19 784 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TD Mandatory  1 6 824/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Mohammed El Sayed

HMOL/18259/24 305A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6BD Selective  1 104/11/202927/01/2025 Ms Prashita Patel

HMOL/00031/25 First Floor Rear Flat, 1, 124A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr John Devine

HMOL/00032/25 First Floor Front Flat, 1A, 124A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr John Devine

HMOL/00033/25 Second Floor Rear Flat, 2, 124A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QDSelective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr John Devine

HMOL/00034/25 Flat 3, 124 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  1 124/02/203027/01/2025 Mr John Devine

HMOL/05769/17 39 Nightingale Road, London, NW10 4RG Mandatory  2 924/02/203027/01/2025 Mr Kanti Raghwani

HMOL/13178/19 35 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SB Mandatory  2 6 924/02/203027/01/2025 Mr James Keane

HMOL/22312/24 28A Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BN Selective  1 103/03/203028/01/2025 Mr Prakash Karia

HMOL/12127/24 Loft Flat D, 11 Inman Road, London, NW10 9JU Selective  1 127/02/203030/01/2025 Mr Kalyan Jesani

HMOL/01240/25 Flat 3A, 1 Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5DA Selective  2 128/02/203031/01/2025 Mr Dhirendra Ramji

HMOL/01198/25 47A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Additional  2 3 528/02/203031/01/2025 Mr Shanoor Miah

HMOL/01200/25 Flat 5, 46 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  1 128/02/203031/01/2025 Mr Nigel Henry

HMOL/04680/18 214D Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BS Additional  2 3 503/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Sam Fisher

HMOL/01208/25 13 Barham Close, Wembley, HA0 2HQ Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Dr Bhaven Patel

HMOL/01214/25 12 Turton Road, Wembley, HA0 2BS Selective  3 103/03/203003/02/2025 Ms Sonia Dalphinis

HMOL/01143/25 32 Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RF Selective  3 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Hari Patel

HMOL/01144/25 48 Buck Lane, London, NW9 0AR Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Ferki Hashani

HMOL/01145/25 44 Logan Road, Wembley, HA9 8PX Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Manji Bhudiya

HMOL/01146/25 45B Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr George Dyer

HMOL/01148/25 Flat 1, 9 Clifford Way, London, NW10 1AP Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Ms Nelly Sarieddine

HMOL/01133/25 Flat 1, 801 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LP Selective  3 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Faridali Tejani

HMOL/01134/25 84 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TP Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Rajeshver Patel

HMOL/01138/25 466 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SP Mandatory  3 7 1003/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Sergio Noci

HMOL/01139/25 37 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/01140/25 57 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AR Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Jayten Patel

HMOL/01109/25 Flat 1, 28 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EX Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Phil Leonard

HMOL/01111/25 First Floor Flat, 49 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  3 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Efstratios Filis

HMOL/01106/25 3 Chanin Mews, London, NW2 4AQ Mandatory  2 5 503/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Mark James Henry

HMOL/01068/25 4 JEFFERSON LODGE, Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BL Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mrs Helen Fox

HMOL/01084/25 83E Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BB Additional  1 3 503/03/203003/02/2025 Mr David Burton

HMOL/01085/25 22 Fulwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LT Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Nilesh Thakor

HMOL/01086/25 56C Glengall Road, London, NW6 7ER Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mrs Catusha Warry

HMOL/01088/25 1A Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QS Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Amir Syed

HMOL/01093/25 13 Peary House, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8JD Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Danraj Shah

HMOL/01094/25 20 Lowry Lodge, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective  1 128/02/203003/02/2025 Mr Leel Manoj Rohan Thotabaduge

HMOL/15844/24 Flat 14, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Additional  1 2 403/03/203003/02/2025 Celestial Globe North London Ltd

HMOL/01019/25 3 North Way, London, NW9 0RD Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Jaiprakash Gopaldas

HMOL/00839/25 51A Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Martin Collins

HMOL/00840/25 51B Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Martin Collins

HMOL/00841/25 Flat 1, Zyber House, 1A Georgian Court, Wembley, HA9 6QG Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Fiqiri Zyberaj

HMOL/00842/25 Flat 2, Zyber House, 1A Georgian Court, Wembley, HA9 6QG Additional  2 3 503/03/203003/02/2025 Zyber Property Services Ltd

HMOL/00843/25 69A Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JG Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Fiqiri Zyberaj

HMOL/00844/25 69B Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JG Additional  2 3 503/03/203003/02/2025 Zyber Property Services Ltd

HMOL/00845/25 Flat 2, 21 Sheldon Road, London, NW2 3AJ Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Ms Sharon Levy

HMOL/00846/25 Flat 3, 21 Sheldon Road, London, NW2 3AJ Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Ms Sharon Levy

HMOL/00847/25 Flat 4, 21 Sheldon Road, London, NW2 3AJ Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Ms Sharon Levy

HMOL/00848/25 Flat 5, 21 Sheldon Road, London, NW2 3AJ Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Ms Sharon Levy

HMOL/00849/25 Flat 6, 21 Sheldon Road, London, NW2 3AJ Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Ms Sharon Levy

HMOL/00850/25 107 Windmill Court, 52 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JJ Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Ms Sharon Levy

HMOL/00851/25 201A High Street, London, NW10 4TE Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Michael Toumazou

HMOL/00852/25 201B High Street, London, NW10 4TE Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Michael Toumazou

HMOL/00853/25 201C High Street, London, NW10 4TE Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Michael Toumazou

HMOL/00889/25 39 Windmill Court, 52 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JH Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Ms Sharon Levy

HMOL/10480/06 13 Craven Park, London NW10 8SU Mandatory  5 11 1403/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Akram Al-Jubouri

HMOL/01241/25 23 Marloes Close, Wembley, HA0 3BN Selective  3 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Ravinder Phull

HMOL/01244/25 1 Wembley Way, Wembley, HA9 6JJ Additional  2 2 703/03/203003/02/2025 Mrs Maria Rauf

HMOL/01251/25 24 Cromwell Road, Wembley, HA0 1JS Additional  2 2 403/03/203003/02/2025 Miss Aarti Sharma

HMOL/01257/25 4 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AR Selective  1 203/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Chandrasena Kothalawala

HMOL/01258/25 4 Melbury Road, Harrow, HA3 9RA Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Miss Andrea Woodrow

HMOL/01259/25 Flat 247, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0SE Additional  503/03/203003/02/2025 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/01260/25 Flat 1326, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0SA Additional  503/03/203003/02/2025 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/01261/25 Flat 1202, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QU Additional  4 503/03/203003/02/2025 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/01262/25 Flat 1502, 2 Engineers Way, Wembley, HA9 0QU Additional  3 503/03/203003/02/2025 QWR Properties E03 Limited

HMOL/01272/25 11 Limesdale Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5JF Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mrs Katy Zurawicz

HMOL/01278/25 15 Meadow Garth, London, NW10 0SR Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Jignesh Patel

HMOL/01221/25 53 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PN Selective  4 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mrs Zoi Meintani

HMOL/01222/25 9 LOXLEY HOUSE, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  3 203/03/203003/02/2025 MR MOHAMED KHAKI

HMOL/01223/25 73 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7AX Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Dr Ali Al-Rubie

HMOL/01224/25 Ground Floor Flat, 13 Greenwood Terrace, London, NW10 8PJ Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Harji Kanbi

HMOL/01225/25 Flat 6, 2 Curzon Crescent, London, NW10 9BD Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Ayodeji Gbeleyi

HMOL/01226/25 4B Churchmead Road, London, NW10 2JX Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mohamad Yasser Idlbli

HMOL/01227/25 90B Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HL Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Elence Ribiro

HMOL/01228/25 119 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DZ Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Sellan Jeyakumar

HMOL/01229/25 85 Conduit Way, London, NW10 0SD Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 NIKANTH ESTATES LTD

HMOL/01217/25 23 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9BZ Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mrs Davina Patel

HMOL/01373/25 Flat 12, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01374/25 Flat 14, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mada T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01380/25 31B Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6LA Additional  2 4 503/03/203003/02/2025 Sirous Real Estates Ltd

HMOL/01386/25 Flat 1608, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01390/25 3 Honeywood Road, London, NW10 4UU Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Miss Magdalena Polaszek

HMOL/01391/25 Studio Flats1-5, 19 Sylvester Road, Wembley, HA0 3AQ Mandatory  1 5 503/03/203003/02/2025 Stef and Philips Ltd

HMOL/01392/25 Flat 15, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01394/25 Flat 26, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Lin Zhu Zhu

HMOL/01395/25 Flat 16, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01396/25 8 Yates Court, Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RH Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Miss Fortune Esimaje

HMOL/01397/25 Flat 17, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01398/25 78 Bush Grove, London, NW9 8QX Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Mohammed Shalash

HMOL/01399/25 33 Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SP Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Upendra Solanki

HMOL/01400/25 5 Valley Drive, London, NW9 9NJ Mandatory  3 8 803/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Dhanji Patel

HMOL/01404/25 47 St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9BT Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mrs Tao Yu

HMOL/01408/25 11 Chapman Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0TG Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Rashmi H Kerai Smita R Patel Patel

HMOL/01410/25 Flat 18, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01417/25 14 Thomas A Becket Close, Wembley, HA0 2SH Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Ashutosh Fatania

HMOL/01418/25 Flat 19, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01419/25 Flat 20, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01420/25 24 Atherton Heights, Wembley, HA0 1YD Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Chandra Modi

HMOL/01421/25 78 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DY Mandatory  3 6 1003/03/203003/02/2025 Swordshine Ltd

HMOL/01423/25 118B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025
HMOL/01425/25 123 High Road, London, NW10 2SL Mandatory  3 9 903/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Michael Phillips

HMOL/01428/25 Flat 1604, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01430/25 Flat 1601, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01434/25 Flat 21, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01435/25 Flat 1508, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01437/25 Flat 1505, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01439/25 Flat 22, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01442/25 69 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JG Mandatory  3 3 503/03/203003/02/2025 Urbinati Property Management Ltd

HMOL/01443/25 Flat 1504, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01444/25 Flat 23, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01445/25 Flat 1501, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01446/25 50 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RF Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/01449/25 50A Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LP Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Rajaratnam Jeyakumar

HMOL/01450/25 Flat 1408, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01452/25 827 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PJ Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 MR DEEPAK SHETH

HMOL/01453/25 Flat 1405, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01454/25 Flat 1404, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01455/25 1 Gladstone Mews, London, NW6 7XX Additional  3 3 403/03/203003/02/2025 Daniel Ford and Co Ltd

HMOL/01456/25 20 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RG Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Graham Osborne

HMOL/01457/25 Ground Floor Flat, 6 Howard Road, London, NW2 6DR Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Miss Rachel Slattery

HMOL/01458/25 4 Mayfields Close, Wembley, HA9 9PP Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Miss Maha Ahmed

HMOL/01459/25 60 Hay Lane, London, NW9 0NB Mandatory  3 2 1403/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Oday Mohamed

HMOL/01461/25 80B Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PE Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Suresh Govind

HMOL/01462/25 139 Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5HQ Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 STEF & PHILIPS LIMITED

HMOL/01463/25 38 Casselden Road, London, NW10 8QR Selective  2 127/02/203003/02/2025 Mr Amratlal Ramji Vadher

HMOL/01464/25 261 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HH Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Rajendra Patel

HMOL/01465/25 62 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JD Selective  3 131/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Lalji Patel

HMOL/01466/25 33 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mrs Preeya Patel

HMOL/01467/25 51A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PG Selective  3 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Louis Moller

HMOL/01468/25 48A Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LP Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Rajaratnam Jeyakumar

HMOL/01356/25 Flat 9, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01369/25 Flat 10, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01288/25 95 Conduit Way, London, NW10 0SG Mandatory  2 6 503/03/203003/02/2025 Z&B Ltd

HMOL/01289/25 10 Crundale Avenue, London, NW9 9PL Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Shreyas Mavani

HMOL/01294/25 Flat 10, Midwinter Court, Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BY Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mrs Vina Bhundia

HMOL/01297/25 Flat 1, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01298/25 508 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Hemang Dave

HMOL/01300/25 Flat 2, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01301/25 Flat 37, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6BF Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Miss Jessica Phillips

HMOL/01304/25 157A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NQ Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mrs Sejal Patel

HMOL/01310/25 61A Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AR Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Ms Shivani Goyale

HMOL/01311/25 Flat 3, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01312/25 61 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  3 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Herpaul Bhasin

HMOL/01313/25 Flat 4, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01314/25 3A Fairlight Avenue, London, NW10 8AL Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Miss Magdalena Polaszek

HMOL/01316/25 Flat 5, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01318/25 30 Crabtree Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LP Selective  2 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Upendra Solanki

HMOL/01321/25 Flat 6, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01323/25 112A Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HP Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Susan Woolf

HMOL/01326/25 Flat 7, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01329/25 Flat 8, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01339/25 1303, 6 Weaver Walk, Wembley, HA9 0LG Additional  503/03/203003/02/2025 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/01340/25 1203, 6 Weaver Walk, Wembley, HA9 0LG Additional  503/03/203003/02/2025 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/01341/25 902, 6 Weaver Walk, Wembley, HA9 0LE Additional  503/03/203003/02/2025 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/01342/25 612, 10 Elvin Gardens, Wembley, HA9 0GW Additional  503/03/203003/02/2025 QWR Properties NW07 Limited

HMOL/01343/25 1403, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UE Additional  503/03/203003/02/2025 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/01344/25 1049, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UB Additional  503/03/203003/02/2025 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/01345/25 550, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0TR Additional  503/03/203003/02/2025 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/01346/25 1128, 1 Atlantic Crescent, Wembley, HA9 0UB Additional  503/03/203003/02/2025 QWR Properties E05 Limited

HMOL/01350/25 Flat 108, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01353/25 83 Abbey Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LJ Additional  1 3 503/03/203003/02/2025 Ms Fiona Mcghie

HMOL/10354/25 Flat 203, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01363/25 Flat 206, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01475/25 Flat 303, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01477/25 Flat 402, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01478/25 Flat 403, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01479/25 Flat 404, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01480/25 Flat 405, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01481/25 Flat 406, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01482/25 Flat 501, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01483/25 Flat 502, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01484/25 Flat 503, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01485/25 Flat 504, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01486/25 Flat 505, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/08106/24 Ground Floor flat, 68 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mrs Alpa Desai

HMOL/05130/15 29A Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SS Mandatory  1 3 603/03/203003/02/2025 Mrs Nita Parmar

HMOL/13636/14 19 Strode Road, London, NW10 2NN Mandatory  2 5 903/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Patrick Woods

HMOL/00704/15 107 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AS Mandatory  1 3 503/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Harold Nework

HMOL/00493/25 Flat 6, Lornie, Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PD Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Sarfraz Patel

HMOL/00488/25 Flat 3, Lornie, Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PD Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Sarfraz Patel

HMOL/00489/25 Flat 2, Lornie, Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PD Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Shabbir Patel

HMOL/00490/25 Flat 4, Lornie, Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PD Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Sarfraz Patel

HMOL/00491/25 Flat 1, Lornie, Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PD Selective  1 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Sarfraz Patel

HMOL/11660/19 14B Langler Road, London, NW10 5TL Mandatory  2 5 803/03/203003/02/2025 Mrs Polina Kogan

HMOL/13861/19 118 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0QR Mandatory  2 5 503/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Yechezkel Silber

HMOL/15052/17 64B Redfern Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9LB Additional  2 2 403/03/203003/02/2025 Mrs Danielle Edwards

HMOL/00529/20 115B Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Mandatory  2 4 503/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Naresh Mepani

HMOL/13389/14 20 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Mandatory  2 3 503/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Mohammad Tahir Siddiq

HMOL/01042/17 34 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7NR Mandatory  2 6 803/03/203003/02/2025 Dr Nisheeth Rajpal

HMOL/16261/18 61A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JB Additional  2 2 303/03/203003/02/2025 Mr John Judge

HMOL/09676/18 47 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JQ Mandatory  3 3 503/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Hamid Majeed

HMOL/06377/16 184 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6LA Mandatory  1 4 503/03/203003/02/2025 Mr T A Anochirionye

HMOL/06386/16 88 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JQ Mandatory  1 5 503/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Thaddeus Ajuzie Anochirionye

HMOL/08622/15 108A Holland Road, London, NW10 5AY Mandatory  1 3 503/03/203003/02/2025 Mr W Doogan

HMOL/13321/16 6 BOWLES COURT, 57 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AP Additional  1 3 503/03/203003/02/2025 Ms Prabha Balasubramanian

HMOL/13472/16 120 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Mandatory  2 5 1003/03/203003/02/2025 Mr  Mahesh Shah

HMOL/14509/19 54 Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BD Mandatory  3 4 503/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Himanshu Pullan

HMOL/09227/24 Flat 6, 586 High Road, Wembley, HA0 2AF Selective  1 1 203/03/203003/02/2025 Levy & Partners Limited

HMOL/04857/23 54B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LG Additional  2 3 403/02/203003/02/2025 Mr Chris Savva

HMOL/01487/25 Flat 506, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01488/25 Flat 507, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/03/203003/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01599/25 120B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6SB Selective  3 103/03/203003/02/2025 Mr Richard Kiru

HMOL/07315/24 Flat 202, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GP Selective  1 104/03/203004/02/2025 Mr Ziad Khoury

HMOL/03087/24 12B Sheldon Road, London, NW2 3AL Selective  1 105/03/203005/02/2025 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/12562/24 Flat 3, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 105/03/203005/02/2025 Mr Qimeng Han

HMOL/01729/25 Flat 13, Fairbanks Court, Atlip Road, Wembley, HA0 4GJ Selective 06/03/203006/02/2025 Mohammed Tuma

HMOL/15313/24 28A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  1 110/03/203006/02/2025 Mr William McGown

HMOL/11406/24 9 Shirley Court, Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0QD Selective  1 110/03/203006/02/2025 Mrs Garima Dhillon

HMOL/00379/25 56 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SH Mandatory  2 4 507/03/203007/02/2025 Mr Manohar Joshi

HMOL/01752/25 69 Nathans Road, Wembley, HA0 3RZ Mandatory  2 6 1006/03/203007/02/2025 Ms Huanan GE

HMOL/01819/25 103 Shakespeare Road, London, NW10 8EY Selective  6 210/03/203007/02/2025 Mr Narender Nalajala

HMOL/17138/24 9 Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RP Mandatory  2 6 1007/03/203007/02/2025 Mr Simon Messman

HMOL/01493/25 193 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BU Mandatory  2 10 1007/03/203007/02/2025 Mr Michael O'Connor

HMOL/01501/25 55 East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PB Mandatory  2 2 707/03/203007/02/2025 Mr Jitesh Hirani

HMOL/01502/25 Flat 1308, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01504/25 Flat 1305, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01505/25 4A Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QP Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Saraswathy Logarasa

HMOL/01506/25 Flat 1304, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01509/25 Flat 1301, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01510/25 Flat 1208, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01512/25 Flat 1205, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01514/25 Flat 27, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01518/25 Flat 1204, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01519/25 Flat 1201, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01520/25 Flat 28, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01521/25 Flat 29, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01522/25 Flat 1108, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01523/25 Flat 1105, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01524/25 Flat 30, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01525/25 Flat 1104, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01527/25 Flat 1101, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01531/25 Flat 1008, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01535/25 Flat 1005, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01536/25 Flat 1004, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01544/25 Flat 1001, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01546/25 Flat 908, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01547/25 32A Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SB Additional  2 4 510/03/203010/02/2025 Richard Jenkins

HMOL/01548/25 Flat 905, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01552/25 Flat 904, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01553/25 Flat 901, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01554/25 1 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JP Mandatory  3 6 1010/03/203010/02/2025 Milan Patel

HMOL/01555/25 Flat 808, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01556/25 Flat 805, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01557/25 Flat 804, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01558/25 Flat 801, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01559/25 Flat 708, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01561/25 45 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Disha Vashi

HMOL/01562/25 Ground Floor Flat, 6 Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AH Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 MR HENRY LITTLECHILD

HMOL/01563/25 Flat 1, 45 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Moshe Yehuda Meirovits

HMOL/01564/25 20 Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Sneh Sharma

HMOL/01565/25 Fojan House, 1A St Georges Close, Wembley, HA0 2NR Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Gholam Nourouzi

HMOL/01566/25 50B Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LU Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Gholam Nourouzi

HMOL/01567/25 70 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Ms Dina Popat

HMOL/01568/25 168A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JT Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Karen Harwood

HMOL/01569/25 401 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Ms Venkata Reddy Yeddula

HMOL/01570/25 9C Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Elahe Sepanji

HMOL/01571/25 123A Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JJ Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Sol Goodall

HMOL/01494/25 17B Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QN Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Premji Dhanji Kerai

HMOL/01495/25 Flat 25, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/01497/25 Flat 1401, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01499/25 Flat 26, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/00047/25 Flat 5, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Jeremy Maddison

HMOL/01600/25 Flat 601, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01601/25 Flat 508, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01605/25 12 Twyford Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XJ Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Chanchal Samtani

HMOL/01590/25 Room 10, 10 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025
HMOL/01593/25 Flat 608, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01594/25 3A Vivian Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6RF Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Anuj Shah

HMOL/01596/25 Flat 605, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01598/25 Flat 604, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 210/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01573/25 74 Evelyn Avenue, London, NW9 0JG Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Amrat Arjan

HMOL/01574/25 106A Blockley Road, Wembley, HA0 3LW Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Surriya Khan

HMOL/01575/25 78A Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5DH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Ian Gerrard

HMOL/01578/25 131 Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5HQ Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Olukayode Falowo

HMOL/01579/25 1022, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0SQ Additional  510/03/203010/02/2025 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/01580/25 19 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DY Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/01581/25 669, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0SY Additional  510/03/203010/02/2025 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/01582/25 383, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0TD Additional  510/03/203010/02/2025 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/01583/25 983, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0TE Additional  510/03/203010/02/2025 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/01584/25 Flat 705, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 210/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01585/25 285, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0TD Additional  510/03/203010/02/2025 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/01586/25 Flat 704, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01587/25 Flat 701, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 IV T2 Five LP

HMOL/01672/25 49B Pine Road, London, NW2 6SB Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Khadijah Al-Ghani

HMOL/01673/25 125 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/01675/25 3 Christchurch Court, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7XF Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Ms Alice Maidment

HMOL/01677/25 Flat 3, 128 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HH Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Frank Osei

HMOL/01695/25 110 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 3QX Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Bhavesh Patel

HMOL/01696/25 6A HOLMSTALL PARADE, Burnt Oak Broadway, Edgware, HA8 5HX Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Luiza Mrozicka

HMOL/01699/25 Flat 3, 45 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Moshe Yehuda Meirovits

HMOL/01613/25 11 Leith Close, London, NW9 8DE Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Sohrab Khoshkhoo

HMOL/01615/25 7 Eastleigh Close, London, NW2 7QN Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Muzamal Ahmed

HMOL/01616/25 142A High Street, London, NW10 4SP Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Tanvir Hussain

HMOL/01619/25 1H Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UW Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Dushyant Patel

HMOL/01620/25 24 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  5 110/03/203010/02/2025 Dr Seema Harsiani

HMOL/01622/25 84 Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LX Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Ajay Jansali

HMOL/01632/25 4 Perrin Road, Wembley, HA0 2NW Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Amit Ruparelia

HMOL/01640/25 8 Gibraltar House, 1-7 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Kenneth Peters

HMOL/01646/25 35 Roe Lane, London, NW9 9BB Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Joshua Peters

HMOL/01649/25 157A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Hari Parmar

HMOL/01651/25 60 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NY Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Phalguni Hirani

HMOL/01653/25 6 Rose Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XU Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Kishore Samtani

HMOL/01654/25 99A Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NS Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Gholam Nourouzi

HMOL/01655/25 97 Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NS Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Gholam Nourouzi

HMOL/01656/25 Flat 8, 196 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3HA Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Roy Pabari

HMOL/01657/25 164C Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PQ Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Shlomo Lew

HMOL/01658/25 13A Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TP Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Ching Chun Chen

HMOL/01660/25 226A Church Lane, London, NW9 8SN Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Qais Bahaduri

HMOL/01661/25 141 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3TP Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Ullash Karia

HMOL/01662/25 14 Gresham Road, London, NW10 9BY Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Ms Cathy Brice

HMOL/01491/25 Flat 24, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Madad T/A Jubilee Court

HMOL/18215/24 11C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  4 104/11/202910/02/2025 Mrs Farah Cottier

HMOL/01701/25 Flat 4, 45 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Moshe Yehuda Meirovits

HMOL/01702/25 49, VIEWFIELD CLOSE, Woodcock Hill, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0PR Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Michael Kelly

HMOL/01703/25 10 Compton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3FD Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Sampanthamoorthy Sivakumar

HMOL/01706/25 Flat 80, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Additional  1 4 410/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Randa Abouzaki

HMOL/01709/25 45B Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EY Additional  2 3 510/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Alexandra Nicholas

HMOL/01713/25 9A Hay Lane, London, NW9 0NH Mandatory  2 3 510/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Naresh Pankhania

HMOL/01716/25 Flat 9, Simon House, 102 Craven Park, London, NW10 8QE Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/02194/25 5A Station Approach, Wembley, HA0 2LA Selective  1 117/03/203010/02/2025 Miss Muktaben Agravat

HMOL/00550/20 56A and 56B Pember Road, London, NW10 5LU Additional  3 4 710/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Leon Meyer

HMOL/00552/20 35 Pember Road, Flats A - C, London, NW10 5LT Mandatory  3 3 610/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Leon Meyer

HMOL/12905/24 Ground Floor Flat, 28 Claremont Road, London, W9 3DZ Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Nish Bhatt

HMOL/13824/24 6 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BN Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025
HMOL/13967/14 34 Hazelmere Road, London, NW6 7HB Mandatory  2 6 910/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Patrick Woods

HMOL/01821/25 22A Temple Road, London, NW2 6PP Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Takeshi Hatakeyama

HMOL/01822/25 16 Ander Close, Wembley, HA0 2JY Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Dineshkumar Mistry

HMOL/01823/25 FLAT 3, 13 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AH Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/01824/25 308 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NH Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Bahram Parvizi

HMOL/01825/25 45 Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PP Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Maqsud Ahmed

HMOL/01826/25 29 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DU Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Motmal Properties LTDMichael Wagner

HMOL/01827/25 241B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HP Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Hossein Javid

HMOL/01828/25 7 Cassandra Court, 36 Station Parade, London, NW2 4NX Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/01829/25 51 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AA Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Hema Pandya

HMOL/01832/25 206 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JG Mandatory  3 4 510/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Virgi Karsan

HMOL/01835/25 91A Larch Road, London, NW2 6SH Selective  1 210/03/203010/02/2025 Dr Amit Gorav Adlakha

HMOL/01840/25 13 Doreen Avenue, London, NW9 7NX Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Laurence Wrenn

HMOL/01841/25 1 Hillway, London, NW9 7LS Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Laurence Wrenn

HMOL/01842/25 30A Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LP Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Laurence Wrenn

HMOL/01843/25 3 Kinloch Drive, London, NW9 7LR Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Laurence Wrenn

HMOL/01844/25 49 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TA Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Jaya Ramji Manji

HMOL/01847/25 FLAT 1, 35 Belton Road, London, NW2 5PD Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Robin Mascarenhas

HMOL/01848/25 155A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Hari Parmar

HMOL/01849/25 25 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LL Mandatory  1 4 510/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Fiqiri Zyberaj

HMOL/01856/25 1 Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Mandatory  2 4 510/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Fiqiri Zyberaj

HMOL/01860/25 2B Grove Park, London, NW9 0JY Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Lands Management

HMOL/01863/25 91 Church Lane, London, NW9 8JX Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 MegaChoice Limited

HMOL/01796/25 First Floor Flat, 36A Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3EP Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Osama Al-Wakil

HMOL/01797/25 Second Floor Flat, 36A Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3EP Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Osama Al-Wakil

HMOL/01799/25 Flat 75, Halley House, 31 Westmoreland Road, London, NW9 9DS Selective  6 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Akash Purohit

HMOL/01800/25 16 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/01801/25 Flat 1, 783 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Osama Al-Wakil

HMOL/01804/25 Flat 11, 65 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4EF Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Lean Seow Thor

HMOL/01808/25 305 Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  1 210/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Alan Bass

HMOL/01810/25 7 Tylers Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XT Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Kishore Samtani

HMOL/01815/25 22 Avondale Avenue, London, NW2 7PA Mandatory  3 6 510/03/203010/02/2025 Samina Aslam

HMOL/01818/25 30A Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3EP Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Adee Khalid

HMOL/01892/25 1 Georgian Court, Wembley, HA9 6QG Mandatory  3 6 1010/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Fiqiri Zyberaj

HMOL/01873/25 16 MEAD COURT, Buck Lane, London, NW9 0XN Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025 Venisha Shah

HMOL/01902/25 24 Stonebridge Way, Wembley, HA9 6NR Mandatory  3 5 510/03/203010/02/2025 Fiqiri Zyberaj

HMOL/01908/25 114 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6PN Mandatory  2 4 510/03/203010/02/2025 Mr FIiqiri Zyberaj

HMOL/01910/25 3 Langdon Court, Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SP Selective  1 117/03/203010/02/2025 Miss Magdalena Polaszek

HMOL/01912/25 20 Neeld Crescent, Wembley, HA9 6LW Mandatory  2 5 510/03/203010/02/2025 Fiqiri Zyberaj

HMOL/01753/25 22 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QJ Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Harish Bhandari

HMOL/01755/25 77 Old Kenton Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9NH Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Gaurav Sompura

HMOL/01756/25 58 Ormesby Way, Harrow, HA3 9SF Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Prafula Shah

HMOL/01760/25 11 Sherwood, 172-174 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PJ Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Anne Murphy

HMOL/01761/25 29 Tylers Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XT Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Kishore Samtani

HMOL/01762/25 39 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RQ Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr John Tucker

HMOL/01763/25 67 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LQ Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Ghanshyambhai Patel

HMOL/01764/25 29A Elm Way, London, NW10 0NG Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Hina Patel

HMOL/01765/25 56 Chalfont Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NN Mandatory  2 4 510/03/203010/02/2025 Zyber Property Services Ltd

HMOL/01767/25 21 Kimberley Court, Kimberley Road, London, NW6 7SL Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Gino Chiappetta

HMOL/01773/25 27A Meadow Garth, London, NW10 0SP Mandatory  2 6 1110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Gurdip Singh

HMOL/01774/25 18 Aylesbury Street, London, NW10 0AS Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Paril Vadher

HMOL/01775/25 Flat 2, 109 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1HT Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/01735/25 97A Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NS Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Gholam Nourouzi

HMOL/01737/25 39 Laurel Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Kishore Samtani

HMOL/01741/25 80A Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PE Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Suresh Govind

HMOL/01742/25 19 HURST LODGE, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JG Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Mahapatabandige ShrinathPerera

HMOL/01745/25 28 Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Luiza Mrozicka

HMOL/01746/25 311C Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QQ Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025 Prafula Shah

HMOL/01747/25 37C Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3QA Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Viviana Bromberg

HMOL/01749/25 205 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4NA Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Tania Gudka

HMOL/01750/25 114 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Nasir Aziz

HMOL/01751/25 Flat 12, 45 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Moshe Yehuda Meirovits

HMOL/01730/25 34 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9DA Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Ms Maureen Lawrence

HMOL/01731/25 Flat 4, 36 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Selective  6 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/01732/25 218 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6QL Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Davinia Desai

HMOL/01733/25 19 Rossdale Drive, London, NW9 8NP Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Andreas Spanou

HMOL/01724/25 69 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RJ Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Ms Donna Corbin

HMOL/01725/25 1 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JD Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Manzar Ahmed

HMOL/01726/25 5B Cambridge Gardens, London, NW6 5AE Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Ms Laraine Krantz

HMOL/01727/25 33 Grove Way, Wembley, HA9 6JS Selective  2 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Nazrul Islam

HMOL/01718/25 227C All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 3AE Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Daniel Van Den Heever

HMOL/01720/25 4 FAIRLEY COURT, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JX Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Sangeeta Patel

HMOL/01721/25 59 CARLTON HOUSE, Canterbury Terrace, London, NW6 5DX Additional  1 3 510/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Mohammed Rashid

HMOL/00170/25 Flat 2, 8 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JB Selective  3 1 410/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Shantila Vara

HMOL/14176/24 32 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/14024/19 12 Crownhill Road, London, NW10 4DS Additional  3 4 510/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Adrian Manea

HMOL/10359/24 Flat 10, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  1 210/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Yee Ching Kelly Lai

HMOL/01287/25 45C Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TT Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mrs Claire Thurston

HMOL/17729/24 58 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Additional  1 3 510/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Peter Stinson

HMOL/17291/24 10A Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EG Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Ms Ana Fernandez

HMOL/09803/24 40A Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RE Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Peter Kellard

HMOL/15876/24 31B Heber Road, London, NW2 6AB Additional  2 3 310/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Richard Seller

HMOL/01149/25 Room 9, 10 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025
HMOL/01150/25 Room 7, 10 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025
HMOL/01151/25 Room 6, 10 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025
HMOL/01152/25 Room 5, 10 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025
HMOL/01153/25 Room 4, 10 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025
HMOL/01154/25 Room 3, 10 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025
HMOL/01155/25 Room 2, 10 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025
HMOL/01156/25 Room 1, 10 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025
HMOL/01157/25 Flat 1, 8 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025
HMOL/01158/25 Flat 2, 8 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025
HMOL/01159/25 Flat 3, 8 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025
HMOL/01160/25 Flat 4, 8 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025
HMOL/01161/25 Flat 5, 8 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025
HMOL/01162/25 Flat 6, 8 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025 GBH Property Ltd

HMOL/01163/25 Flat 7, 8 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025
HMOL/01164/25 Flat 8, 10 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Behar Hafuzi

HMOL/01165/25 Flat 11, 8 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025
HMOL/01167/25 Flat 12, 8 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 110/03/203010/02/2025
HMOL/00856/25 Flat 1, 54 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AD Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Nish Bhatt

HMOL/00857/25 Flat 4, 54 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AD Selective  1 110/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Nish Bhatt

HMOL/19462/24 23 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JH Additional  2 4 510/03/203010/02/2025 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/01811/25 8 Imperial Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RS Selective 12/03/203012/02/2025 Mr Ghanshyam Bhojani

HMOL/02012/25 174 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1SH Selective  2 117/03/203012/02/2025 Mr Ijaz Rama

HMOL/00298/25 129 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HN Mandatory  2 4 513/03/203013/02/2025 Azanon Ltd

HMOL/02258/25 Flat 3, 28A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  1 117/03/203013/02/2025 Mr Kieran O'Hara

HMOL/02253/25 22F Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  1 113/03/203013/02/2025 Mr Jonathan Sandford

HMOL/01932/25 8C Deerhurst Road, London, NW2 4DE Selective  3 114/03/203014/02/2025 Mr Parbat Hirani

HMOL/01936/25 1 Tylers Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XT Selective  1 114/03/203014/02/2025 Dr Khalid Alshafi

HMOL/01920/25 266D Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RB Selective  2 114/03/203014/02/2025 Mr Christopher Yeoh

HMOL/01921/25 135 Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EH Additional  1 3 414/03/203014/02/2025 All Land Management Limited

HMOL/01924/25 4 Dicey Avenue, London, NW2 6AT Selective  3 114/03/203014/02/2025 Mr Ali Auda

HMOL/02006/25 108 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LR Selective  2 114/03/203014/02/2025 Mr Ramesh Paripooranananthan

HMOL/02007/25 80 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9UD Selective  3 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Ovidiu Palagheanu

HMOL/02009/25 42 Lantern Close, Wembley, HA0 2JT Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Paolo Elcino

HMOL/02014/25 25 Coral House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FH Additional  1 2 417/03/203017/02/2025 Mr James Inskip

HMOL/02037/25 Flat 31, Prime House, 10 Banister Road, London, W10 4BH Selective  1 117/03/202617/02/2025 Ms Isabelle Rice

HMOL/02038/25 645 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7AY Mandatory  1 5 517/03/203017/02/2025 Acton City Homes Ltd

HMOL/02041/25 281A High Road, London, NW10 2JY Selective  3 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02042/25 89 Hay Lane, London, NW9 0LL Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Dr Enukora Joe Okoli

HMOL/02043/25 15 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/01961/25 108 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01962/25 109 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01963/25 110 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01964/25 111 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01965/25 112 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01966/25 113 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01967/25 114 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01968/25 115 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01969/25 116 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01970/25 117 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01971/25 118 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01972/25 119 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01973/25 120 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01974/25 121 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01975/25 201 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01976/25 202 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01977/25 203 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01978/25 204 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01979/25 205 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01980/25 206 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01981/25 207 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01982/25 208 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01983/25 209 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01984/25 210 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01985/25 211 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01986/25 212 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01987/25 213 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01988/25 214 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01989/25 94 Leigh Gardens, London, NW10 5HP Selective  3 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Darius Karbassioun

HMOL/01991/25 Flat 2, 128 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HH Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Frank Osei

HMOL/01992/25 5D District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LE Selective  1 117/03/202617/02/2025 Mr Hafiz Mukadam

HMOL/01993/25 25C Olive Road, London, NW2 6TY Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/01998/25 9 TALBOT COURT, Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8SB Selective  3 117/03/203017/02/2025 Ms Rita Gupta

HMOL/02002/25 25 Wembley Way, Wembley, HA9 6JJ Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Ms Manjula Patel

HMOL/02003/25 20 Woodgrange Close, Harrow, HA3 0XH Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mrs Rathivathana Saravanabavan

HMOL/02004/25 56 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DF Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Mirza Auref Shirazi

HMOL/02195/25 33D Greenway, Harrow, HA3 0TS Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Sivalingam Vaseekaran

HMOL/02196/25 1C Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Derry Crowley

HMOL/02197/25 12 Rosslyn Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7NZ Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Ian Steiner

HMOL/02199/25 30 Evelyn Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0JH Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mrs Bozena Barbara Wyszynski

HMOL/02192/25 44 Hay Lane, London, NW9 0ND Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mrs Ushma Parmar

HMOL/02193/25 251 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FW Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Harjinder Randhawa

HMOL/02059/25 16 Audrey Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3TG Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mrs Sobashni De Silva

HMOL/02062/25 4A Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3EW Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Ghanshyambhai Patel

HMOL/02064/25 12 Acacia Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7JF Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Ghanshyambhai Patel

HMOL/02065/25 Flat 43, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mrs Liuliu Zhang

HMOL/02066/25 39 Stanley Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SQ Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Ghanshyambhai Patel

HMOL/02068/25 93 Norval Road, Wembley, HA0 3TA Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Ms Lavinia Orsi

HMOL/02070/25 50A Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/02071/25 Flat 4, 128 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HH Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Frank Osei

HMOL/02072/25 27 Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Valerio Marchetti

HMOL/02073/25 117A Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SN Additional  2 2 517/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Bharat Kerai

HMOL/02075/25 Flat 7, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  10 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Piotr Kaczmarski

HMOL/02077/25 Flat 5, 128 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HH Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Frank Osei

HMOL/02081/25 Flat 2, Metropolitan Court, 40 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  2 217/03/203017/02/2025 Mrs Lena Marwaya-Hanappi

HMOL/02082/25 89D Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9UQ Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Srikanth Kongara

HMOL/02047/25 218 De Havilland Road, Edgware, HA8 5QD Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mrs Paresha Mavji

HMOL/02049/25 74 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NE Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mrs Nupur Patel-Shah

HMOL/02085/25 Flat 7, 8 St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Miss Leena Hirani

HMOL/02086/25 81 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EE Selective  4 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Simon Duffy

HMOL/02087/25 Flat 8, 8 St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Miss Leena Hirani

HMOL/02107/25 158 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JH Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Anjum Qureshi

HMOL/02111/25 45 Burns Road, Wembley, HA0 1JR Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Vimal Tailor

HMOL/02112/25 35 Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LY Selective  1 217/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Milesh Bhudia

HMOL/02113/25 109 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Jayesh Patel

HMOL/02115/25 1 Curzon Crescent, London, NW10 9SB Selective  2 117/03/202617/02/2025 Mr Thambithurai Sivanandan

HMOL/02117/25 88 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Dr Dakshesh Patel

HMOL/02119/25 37 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JF Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Rajaratnam Mayooranathan

HMOL/02120/25 24 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NU Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Vishal Shah

HMOL/02121/25 36 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mrs Gemma Elks

HMOL/02123/25 1, 1, Streatley Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 7LJ Selective  1 217/03/203017/02/2025 Dr Carlos Horkan

HMOL/02125/25 16 Whitby Gardens, London, NW9 9TT Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mrs Sushama Pontikis

HMOL/02126/25 103 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JP Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Paresh Tailor

HMOL/02130/25 133 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/02131/25 233B All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 3AE Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Larry Lipman

HMOL/02132/25 54 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JG Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Ms Virginia Morris

HMOL/02144/25 67 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LU Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mrs Monisha Thanki

HMOL/02146/25 839A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2NY Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mrs Drita Uka

HMOL/02147/25 158 Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QT Mandatory  2 3 517/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Kanti Halai

HMOL/02149/25 155C London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EU Mandatory  3 8 1017/03/203017/02/2025 Agence Limited

HMOL/02150/25 56 Linden Avenue, Kensal Green, London, NW10 5RG Mandatory  2 7 1017/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Niraj Patel

HMOL/02152/25 16 Regal Court, 169 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PZ Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Ms Wee Lin Chua

HMOL/02156/25 Flat 12, Lucerne Apartments, 91 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8GN Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Jonathan Hegan

HMOL/02166/25 20A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0RR Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Vikram Chauhan

HMOL/02173/25 45 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PR Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Tushar Shah

HMOL/02174/25 Ground Floor Flat, 19 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5QR Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Artur Geada

HMOL/02176/25 164 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8ST Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Jyotin Patel

HMOL/02180/25 41 Rugby Road, London, NW9 9LA Mandatory  2 2 517/03/203017/02/2025 Miss Sharmila Patel

HMOL/02181/25 Flat 14, Melody House, Beames Road, London, NW10 8GT Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mrs Lucia Jimenez Domenech

HMOL/21182/24 Flat 1, 80A High Road, London, NW10 2PR Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Miss Elaine Wallace

HMOL/12823/24 3 Ainslie Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XD Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mrs Jeanine Milner

HMOL/01926/25 4 Clifford Court, Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RY Selective  3 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Ram Gupta

HMOL/01911/25 153 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NQ Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Alaa Jawad

HMOL/01909/25 75 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AZ Selective  3 117/03/203017/02/2025 David Fallon

HMOL/01913/25 31 Paxford Road, Wembley, HA0 3RQ Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr William Haddad

HMOL/01919/25 101 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01940/25 Flat 5, 25 Church Road, London, NW10 9BA Selective  4 117/03/203017/02/2025 Ms Yegane Nurzai

HMOL/01941/25 89 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FS Selective  8 117/03/203017/02/2025 Dr Charlotte Leigh

HMOL/01943/25 15A Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PH Selective  1 117/03/202617/02/2025 Mr Hafiz Mukadam

HMOL/01944/25 241A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HP Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Hossein Javid

HMOL/01950/25 171 Anson Road, London, NW2 4AS Selective  2 217/03/203017/02/2025 Mrs Parveen Marghoob

HMOL/01952/25 Flat 15, George House, Albert Road, London, NW6 5BR Selective  1 217/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Rekesh Patel

HMOL/01954/25 128 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HH Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Frank Osei

HMOL/01955/25 102 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01956/25 103 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01957/25 104 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01958/25 105 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01959/25 106 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01960/25 107 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/01903/25 14 Wood Lane, London, NW9 8DT Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Vinod Raghwani

HMOL/01907/25 26 Octave House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RH Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Zayd Algawi

HMOL/01890/25 11 Christchurch Green, Wembley, HA0 4DP Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Nimesh Arya

HMOL/01894/25 100 Thirlmere Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8RF Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Lalji Gopal

HMOL/01897/25 Flat 3, 2 Curzon Crescent, London, NW10 9BD Selective  3 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Hafeez Lawal

HMOL/01900/25 110A Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HP Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mrs Susan Woolf

HMOL/01901/25 197 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NU Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Meghji Ananda

HMOL/01794/25 Flat 7, Kyle House, 38 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7GZ Selective  1 217/03/203017/02/2025 Dr Harsha Kariyawasam

HMOL/01795/25 198 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Mandatory  2 8 1017/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Jan Zielinski

HMOL/01789/25 65 John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9UR Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Shailesh Patel

HMOL/01790/25 41 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  5 117/03/203017/02/2025 Ms Nisma Dar

HMOL/01792/25 7 Cavendish Court, Sylvester Road, Wembley, HA0 3AE Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Farid Aziz

HMOL/01777/25 Flat 7, 26 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PP Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025
HMOL/01778/25 20 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SF Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Sanjay Doegar

HMOL/01779/25 16B College Road, London, NW10 5EP Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Ms Pavlina Tavridaki

HMOL/01781/25 42B Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3ER Selective  1 217/03/203017/02/2025
HMOL/01782/25 42A Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3ER Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025
HMOL/01783/25 Flat 19, Empire One Apartments, 3 Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0JE Selective  2 217/03/203017/02/2025 Miss Shubhangi Gandhi

HMOL/01784/25 Flat 6, 46 Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Nigel Henry

HMOL/01785/25 105 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BS Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/01786/25 Flat 3, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Ms Helen Du

HMOL/01787/25 47 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UR Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Karsan Hirani

HMOL/01663/25 24 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QJ Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Mayank Rawal

HMOL/01572/25 7 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EL Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Dipak Shah

HMOL/00285/24 27 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EP Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 William Frederick Bennett

HMOL/02254/25 26 Imperial Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RS Selective  4 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Balaji Surendiran

HMOL/02256/25 92A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QJ Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025
HMOL/02257/25 Flat 26, Smith House, Matthews Close, Wembley, HA9 8FD Selective  1 217/03/203017/02/2025 Dr Ahmed Jawad

HMOL/02246/25 67A Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LU Selective  1 117/03/202617/02/2025 Mrs Monisha Thanki

HMOL/02247/25 21 Cedar Lodge, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UL Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Farshid Nosrati

HMOL/02248/25 81B Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DD Selective 17/03/203017/02/2025 Mansukh Vekaria

HMOL/02249/25 4A Caple Road, London, NW10 8AB Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/02251/25 72 Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EA Selective  2 117/03/202617/02/2025 Mr Nilesh Thakor

HMOL/02260/25 215 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02261/25 216 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02262/25 217 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02263/25 218 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02264/25 219 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02265/25 220 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02266/25 221 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02267/25 20B Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AX Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Rohit Kotecha

HMOL/02268/25 222 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02269/25 316 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02270/25 322 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02271/25 410 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02272/25 501 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02273/25 502 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02274/25 503 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02275/25 504 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02276/25 505 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02277/25 506 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02278/25 507 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02279/25 508 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02280/25 509 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02281/25 510 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02282/25 511 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02283/25 512 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02284/25 513 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02285/25 514 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02286/25 515 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02287/25 516 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02288/25 517 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02289/25 518 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02290/25 519 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02291/25 520 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02292/25 521 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02293/25 522 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02294/25 601 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02295/25 602 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02296/25 603 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02297/25 604 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/00854/25 FLAT 1, 2 Peploe Road, London, NW6 6EB Selective  2 117/03/202617/02/2025 Mr John Case

HMOL/00855/25 Flat 2, 2 Peploe Road, London, NW6 6EB Selective  2 117/03/202617/02/2025 Mr John Case

HMOL/15062/24 2 CHURCH COTTAGES, Neasden Lane, London, NW10 9NL Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Stephen Halliwell

HMOL/17966/24 4 Berens Road, London, NW10 5EB Selective  3 117/03/203017/02/2025 Ms Rohini Bajekal

HMOL/17901/24 Rooms 1-4, 37 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DJ Mandatory  2 6 1017/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Purbai Bhimji Mavji Patel

HMOL/01233/25 17 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RQ Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Dinesh Patel

HMOL/00393/25 42 Beechworth, 179 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YZ Selective  5 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Adebayo Osibo

HMOL/02463/25 Flat 34, Orwell House, 2 Mile Walk, London, NW6 5HB Selective  1 117/03/202617/02/2025 Mr Wenyi He

HMOL/02466/25 40A Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5DE Selective  2 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Antony Richard O'Hagan

HMOL/02467/25 Flat 52, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Ms Yuqi Zhang

HMOL/02468/25 Flat 46, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Ms Xiao Fu

HMOL/02469/25 9 St Gabriels Road, London, NW2 4DS Selective  3 231/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Hashim Ramzan

HMOL/23009/24 Flat 12, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 1 120/02/203017/02/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/19661/24 Flat 9, Bowerdean Court, 141 College Road, London, NW10 5HS Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/11786/19 24D Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  1 117/03/203017/02/2025 Ms Nithyakalyani Thevadasan

HMOL/09669/24 Flat 2, 185 Church Road, London, NW10 9EE Selective  1 118/03/202618/02/2025 Mrs Liqun Xu

HMOL/05684/24 59 Glendale Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8PR Selective  2 1 018/03/203018/02/2025 Mr Vijay Mukhawala

HMOL/02376/25 Flat D, 591 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective 18/03/203018/02/2025 Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/02388/25 Flat 2, 450 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AY Selective 18/03/203018/02/2025 Benjamin Faulkner

HMOL/03379/25 157B Townsend Lane, London, NW9 8TU Selective  1 124/03/203021/02/2025 Mr Zinouvakis Pavlika

HMOL/21083/24 190 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TH Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Ms Thelma Kugaswaran

HMOL/02088/25 22A Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Selective  2 124/03/202624/02/2025 Mr David Bullock

HMOL/02089/25 Flat 9, 8 St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Miss Leena Hirani

HMOL/02090/25 Flat 10, 8 St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Miss Leena Hirani

HMOL/02052/25 Flat 4, Simon House, 102 Craven Park, London, NW10 8QE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/02053/25 Flat 5, Simon House, 102 Craven Park, London, NW10 8QE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/02054/25 Flat 6, Simon House, 102 Craven Park, London, NW10 8QE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/02084/25 Flat 6, 8 St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Miss Leena Hirani

HMOL/02045/25 24 Airco Close, London, NW9 0NW Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mrs Ly Kiu Tang

HMOL/01788/25 86 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AT Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Ms Nagiana Sharif

HMOL/01791/25 167B Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JJ Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Miss Ayesha Arefin

HMOL/17473/24 4 Warren Close, Wembley, HA9 8QN Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mrs Santosh Kanda

HMOL/14223/19 Garden Flat, 23 Hoveden Road, London, NW2 3XE Additional  1 2 424/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Adrian Burgering

HMOL/07741/24 14 Azure House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Mohammad Ali Raja

HMOL/02418/25 1216 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02419/25 1217 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02420/25 1218 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02421/25 1219 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02422/25 1220 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02423/25 1221 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02424/25 1222 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02425/25 1309 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02426/25 1316 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02427/25 1317 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02428/25 1318 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02429/25 1319 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02430/25 1422 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02431/25 1519 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02432/25 1522 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02433/25 1617 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02446/25 71 Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SL Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/02447/25 93 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 ZAF HOUSING LIMITED

HMOL/02449/25 1 Selwyn Court, Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9BP Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Ms Amna Ijaz

HMOL/02450/25 37 Thanet Lodge, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JA Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr David Wright

HMOL/02453/25 Flat 2, 21 Marquis Close, Wembley, HA0 4HF Selective  1 124/03/202624/02/2025 Mrs Reena Singh

HMOL/02454/25 110 Sudbury Court Drive, Harrow, HA1 3TG Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Dr Anthony Martin

HMOL/02434/25 1619 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02435/25 1622 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02436/25 1801 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02438/25 Flat 31, Cipher Court, Flowers Close, London, NW2 7BF Selective  5 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mrs Zohal Saiq

HMOL/02439/25 66 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Miss Katie Lassman

HMOL/02392/25 Flat 2, 24 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/02393/25 Flat 16, 36 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Selective  6 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02397/25 Flat 18, 36 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Selective  6 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02399/25 75A Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AZ Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 David Fallon

HMOL/02400/25 921 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02401/25 1019 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02402/25 1022 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02403/25 1201 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02404/25 1202 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02405/25 1203 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02406/25 1204 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02407/25 1205 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02408/25 1206 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02409/25 1207 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02410/25 1208 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02411/25 1209 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02412/25 1210 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02413/25 1211 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02414/25 1212 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02415/25 1213 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02416/25 1214 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02417/25 1215 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02377/25 Flat 52, Orwell House, 2 Mile Walk, London, NW6 5HB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Zbigniew Zapalski

HMOL/02378/25 Flat 12, 36 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Selective  6 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02379/25 Flat 13, 36 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Selective  6 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02382/25 FLAT B GARDEN REAR, 33B Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BL Selective  4 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Nigel Henry

HMOL/02384/25 79 Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DZ Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Kirtay Patel

HMOL/02385/25 Flat 9, 36 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Selective  6 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02386/25 Flat 15, 36 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Selective  6 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02255/25 3 TWYFORD COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XJ Selective  2 224/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Robert Ukoli

HMOL/02216/25 29 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SY Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Geoffrey Morgan

HMOL/02220/25 33A Springfield Gardens, London, NW9 0RY Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Imran Mundiya

HMOL/02221/25 8 Avon Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PD Selective  5 124/03/203024/02/2025 Ms Nasrin Shahsavan

HMOL/02222/25 12 Alverstone Road, Wembley, HA9 9SB Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Dr Michelle Williams

HMOL/02223/25 35 Humber Road, London, NW2 6EN Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Sadegh Bazzaz Zadehgan

HMOL/02224/25 290B Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Jonathan Goldberg

HMOL/02225/25 18 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/02227/25 283C High Road, London, NW10 2JY Selective  3 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02230/25 Flat 3, 36 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Selective  6 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02232/25 453A North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QD Selective  3 124/03/202624/02/2025
HMOL/02233/25 453C North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QD Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025
HMOL/02235/25 64 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/02239/25 8 Priory House, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7ST Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Sani Daura

HMOL/02240/25 4 Priory House, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7ST Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Sani Daura

HMOL/02241/25 5 Priory House, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7ST Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Sani Daura

HMOL/02243/25 Flat 12, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025
HMOL/02245/25 Flat 2, 36 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Selective  6 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02300/25 Flat 5, 36 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Selective  6 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02304/25 Flat 6, 36 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Selective  6 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02306/25 Flat 7, 36 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Selective  6 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02313/25 605 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02314/25 606 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02315/25 607 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02316/25 608 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02317/25 609 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02318/25 610 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02319/25 611 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02320/25 612 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02321/25 613 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02322/25 614 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02323/25 615 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02324/25 37A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Randolph Apeadu

HMOL/02326/25 270A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Jonathan Goldberg

HMOL/02331/25 Flat 8, 36 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Selective  6 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02334/25 51 Kings Court, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JQ Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wisestates Limited

HMOL/02335/25 12 AINSLIE COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XD Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Hing Leung

HMOL/02336/25 616 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02337/25 617 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02338/25 618 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02339/25 619 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02340/25 620 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02341/25 621 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02342/25 622 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02344/25 701 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02345/25 702 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02346/25 703 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02347/25 704 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02348/25 705 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02349/25 706 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02350/25 707 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02351/25 708 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02352/25 709 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02353/25 710 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02354/25 711 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02355/25 712 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02356/25 713 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02357/25 714 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02358/25 715 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02359/25 716 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02360/25 717 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02361/25 718 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02362/25 719 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02363/25 720 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02365/25 721 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02367/25 722 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02371/25 Flat 10, 36 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Selective  6 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02373/25 15 Crabtree Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LW Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Jiten Bhavanji Bhudia

HMOL/02374/25 14 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Rama Mepani

HMOL/02375/25 Flat 11, 36 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Selective  6 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/17940/24 266A Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Jonathan Ker

HMOL/21865/24 10A St Andrews Road, London, NW10 2QS Additional  1 3 424/03/203024/02/2025 Ms Agnieszka Sendecka

HMOL/02692/25 1917 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02693/25 1918 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02694/25 1919 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02696/25 1920 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02697/25 1921 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02698/25 1922 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02699/25 2001 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02700/25 2002 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02701/25 2003 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02702/25 2004 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02703/25 2005 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02704/25 2006 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02705/25 2007 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02706/25 2008 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02707/25 2009 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02708/25 2010 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02709/25 117 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DT Selective  1 131/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Shahid Hussain

HMOL/02710/25 2011 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02711/25 2012 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02712/25 2013 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02713/25 2014 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02714/25 2015 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02729/25 7 Uxendon Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RU Selective  2 107/04/203024/02/2025 Mrs Lalitha Kanagasabapathy

HMOL/02741/25 22 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PP Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mrs Anne Murphy

HMOL/02753/25 105 Buck Lane, London, NW9 0AA Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Tariq Hussain

HMOL/02747/25 87 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QZ Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Hitesh Patel

HMOL/02760/25 27 Lavender Avenue, London, NW9 8HB Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Miss Nanda Bhudia

HMOL/02764/25 12 Glenwood Grove, London, NW9 8HJ Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Nanda Bhudia

HMOL/02766/25 2016 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02767/25 2017 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02768/25 2018 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02769/25 2019 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02770/25 2020 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02771/25 2021 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02772/25 2022 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02774/25 2 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9QY Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Ms Rakhee Singh

HMOL/02782/25 49A Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BL Selective  1 224/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/02784/25 197 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6NA Selective  2 131/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Rajan Alagh

HMOL/02795/25 83D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  3 131/03/203024/02/2025 Miss Mystique Nicholson

HMOL/02796/25 72A Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AU Selective  2 124/03/202624/02/2025 Mr Rajendrakumar Prabhasankar

HMOL/02798/25 36 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PR Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Svilen Serafimov

HMOL/02799/25 51A Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Tariq Hussain

HMOL/02801/25 72 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  3 124/03/203024/02/2025 Ms Yvette Remedios

HMOL/02803/25 10 Sundew Court, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YY Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Suresh Vekaria

HMOL/02780/25 16A Empire Parade, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RQ Selective  1 124/03/202624/02/2025 Mr Arumainayagam Pirapakaran

HMOL/02455/25 8 Brentvale Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NF Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Wilhelm Skubisz

HMOL/02457/25 Flat 2, 74 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mrs Vijitha Thevarajah

HMOL/02459/25 Flat 229, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GY Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Miss Celine Landra

HMOL/02461/25 2A Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PW Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Ravin Parekh

HMOL/02462/25 54 Park Chase, Wembley, HA9 8EH Selective  3 224/03/203024/02/2025 Ms Tahira Mullings

HMOL/02470/25 83 Tudor Court North, Wembley, HA9 6SF Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Ms Cynthia Marshall

HMOL/02471/25 98 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AT Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Thirunavukarasu Kugan

HMOL/02465/25 43A Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HJ Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Miss Dvora Michelson

HMOL/00392/25 83 Alexander Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0QZ Additional  1 2 424/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Raj Kukadia

HMOL/00369/25 3 Oak Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5LF Mandatory  3 6 731/03/203024/02/2025 Arudchelvi Balasubramaniam

HMOL/02624/25 57 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PN Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Ms Tracie Torchia

HMOL/02625/25 Flat 8, Shams Court, 25 Fulton Road, Wembley, HA9 0GA Additional  3 3 524/03/203024/02/2025 Mrs Roma Thapa

HMOL/02626/25 Flat 3, 91 Anson Road, London, NW2 4AB Selective  2 224/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/02685/25 58B Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  1 231/03/203024/02/2025 Dr Sageet Amlani

HMOL/02475/25 113 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TG Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Srikanth Kongara

HMOL/02477/25 91 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TT Selective  3 124/03/203024/02/2025 Ms Alliya Butt

HMOL/02478/25 76A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Kanesalingam Vijayakanthan

HMOL/02481/25 107 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Jiang YU

HMOL/02484/25 Flat 1, 6 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DY Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Ciaran Horohoe

HMOL/02485/25 76B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Kanesalingam Vijayakanthan

HMOL/02486/25 19 Walton Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8NH Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Henry Laferla

HMOL/02487/25 5 Charlton Road, Wembley, HA9 9QT Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mrs Bimla Thakur

HMOL/02489/25 Flat 67, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GS Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Joseph Kwun Ting Tang

HMOL/02490/25 Flat 27, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Selective  9 124/03/203024/02/2025 Ms Claire Sun

HMOL/02492/25 Flat 2, 6 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DY Selective  1 124/03/202624/02/2025 Mr Ciaran Horohoe

HMOL/02493/25 Flat 4, 109 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1HT Selective  3 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02494/25 Flat 90, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Udaya Sharma

HMOL/02497/25 4 Caple Road, London, NW10 8AB Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/02499/25 1802 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02500/25 1803 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02501/25 1804 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02502/25 1805 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02503/25 1806 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02504/25 1807 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02505/25 1808 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02506/25 1809 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02507/25 1810 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02508/25 1811 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02509/25 1812 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02510/25 1813 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02511/25 1814 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02512/25 1815 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02513/25 1816 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02514/25 1817 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02515/25 1818 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02516/25 1819 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02517/25 1820 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02518/25 1821 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02519/25 1822 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02520/25 1901 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02521/25 1902 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02522/25 1903 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02523/25 1904 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02524/25 1905 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02525/25 1906 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02526/25 1907 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02527/25 1908 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02528/25 1909 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02529/25 1910 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02530/25 1911 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02531/25 1912 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02532/25 1913 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02533/25 1914 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02534/25 1915 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02536/25 1916 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FG Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Wembley Towers Ltd

HMOL/02537/25 21 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Nicholas George Kalimerakis

HMOL/02542/25 12 Brampton Grove, Wembley, HA9 9QU Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Nitin Patel

HMOL/02544/25 Studio 1, 97 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JP Mandatory  2 4 1124/03/203024/02/2025 MSS Communities Propco Limited

HMOL/02573/25 120 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RT Additional  1 4 524/03/203024/02/2025 Celio Soares

HMOL/02574/25 Flat 2, 116A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Stephen Benjamin

HMOL/02578/25 2 Priory House, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7ST Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Sani Daura

HMOL/02580/25 98D Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AG Selective  1 124/03/202624/02/2025 Mr Osama Al-Wakil

HMOL/02584/25 Apartment 5, 21 The Quadrant, 69 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4ALSelective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Ms Philippa Jessel

HMOL/02585/25 65A Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NU Selective  2 224/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Stanley Obeyesekere

HMOL/02586/25 124A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Martin McDonagh

HMOL/02587/25 20A Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AX Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Rohit Kotecha

HMOL/02588/25 Flat 1, 28A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025
HMOL/02589/25 Flat 2, 28A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025
HMOL/02595/25 36 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AX Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Reena Singh

HMOL/02596/25 80 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TA Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Hari Natha

HMOL/02597/25 95 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EN Mandatory  2 6 524/03/202624/02/2025 Mr Hari Natha

HMOL/02599/25 88 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RU Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Ms Ritu Advani

HMOL/02600/25 Flat 8, Dali House, 1A Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DL Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Ms Georgiana Nan

HMOL/02601/25 112 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LT Selective  2 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mrs Uzma Qureshi

HMOL/02604/25 201 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Mandatory  3 6 1024/03/203024/02/2025 Clerkenwell Estates Limited

HMOL/02605/25 60 Clifton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BW Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Kirtay Patel

HMOL/02607/25 7 Howard Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6DS Mandatory  3 6 1024/03/203024/02/2025 CE3 Limited

HMOL/02608/25 10 ELMTREES HOUSE, Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3HH Selective  1 124/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Muhon Choudhury

HMOL/02611/25 120B Church Road, London, NW10 9NG Additional  3 4 524/03/203024/02/2025 Mr Thambithurai Sivanandan

HMOL/02818/25 24 Grittleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NU Additional  2 4 531/03/203025/02/2025 Mrs Zahra Jalelabed

HMOL/02825/25 FLAT 1, 54 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  3 125/03/203025/02/2025 Ali Alhaider

HMOL/02828/25 Flat 2, 54 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  3 125/03/203025/02/2025 Ali Alhaider

HMOL/02832/25 FLAT 4, 54 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  3 125/03/203025/02/2025 Ali Alhaider

HMOL/02830/25 FLAT 3, 54 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  3 125/03/203025/02/2025 Ali Alhaider

HMOL/02846/25 88A District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LG Selective  2 131/03/203026/02/2025 Ms Tatiana Vevericikova

HMOL/02853/25 79 Croft (The), Wembley, HA0 3EG Selective  2 131/03/203026/02/2025 Ms Cornelia Boateng

HMOL/02978/25 65A Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DX Selective  1 131/03/203026/02/2025 Mr Mohammad Tanvir

HMOL/02980/25 Flat 1, 44 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  1 131/03/203026/02/2025
HMOL/02981/25 Flat 2, 44 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  1 131/03/203026/02/2025 Delafield Ltd

HMOL/02982/25 Flat 3, 44 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  1 131/03/203026/02/2025 Delafield Ltd

HMOL/02984/25 Flat 5, 44 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  1 131/03/203026/02/2025 Delafield Ltd

HMOL/02985/25 Flat 6, 44 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  1 103/03/203026/02/2025 Delafield Ltd

HMOL/02986/25 Flat 7, 44 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  1 131/03/203026/02/2025 Delafield Ltd

HMOL/02987/25 17 Oriental Square, London, NW9 0FR Selective  2 131/03/203027/02/2025 Fadi Antar

HMOL/02983/25 Flat 4, 44 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  1 131/03/203027/02/2025 Delafield Ltd

HMOL/02885/25 FLAT 5, 54 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  3 127/03/203027/02/2025 Ali Blackpearl Capital InvestmentsAlhaider

HMOL/02889/25 FLAT 6, 54 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  3 127/03/203027/02/2025 Ali Blackpearl Capital InvestmentsAlhaider

HMOL/02892/25 1 BARRETT COURT, Jubilee Close, Harlesden, London, NW10 9DY Selective  1 131/03/203027/02/2025 Mr Samir Patel

HMOL/02894/25 Flat 1, 24 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  1 127/03/203027/02/2025 Sam Fayez

HMOL/02897/25 12 Cornerways, Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SJ Selective  1 127/03/203027/02/2025 Mr Danny Broderick

HMOL/02901/25 193 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UP Selective  2 127/03/203027/02/2025 Mr Vivianne Prince

HMOL/02918/25 84B Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  1 131/03/203027/02/2025 Mrs Manju Khimji Bhudia

HMOL/23011/24 Flat 15, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 1 231/03/203028/02/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/02969/25 352 Stag Lane, London, NW9 9AG Selective  2 131/03/203028/02/2025 Mr Sathasivam Sivaputhiran

HMOL/02970/25 118A Wrottesley Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 5XR Selective  1 228/03/203028/02/2025 Constantin Chipurici

HMOL/02971/25 84 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7LF Selective  1 131/03/203028/02/2025 Mr William Purdy

HMOL/02973/25 Flat 15, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GL Selective  9 131/03/203028/02/2025 Mr George Nicodimou

HMOL/02974/25 33 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BU Selective  2 131/03/203028/02/2025 Mr Sivaganeshanathan Celliah

HMOL/00521/25 Flat 2, 31 Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Additional  2 4 528/03/202828/02/2025 Mr Vinesh Karia

HMOL/03234/25 26 Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TP Selective  2 107/04/203003/03/2025 Jayesh Kanagaratnam

HMOL/03237/25 135B Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DT Selective  1 107/04/203003/03/2025 Elieser Low

HMOL/03263/25 Flat 5, 12 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 131/03/202603/03/2025 Alistair Wright

HMOL/03271/25 335 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0HY Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Jitesh Kapadia

HMOL/03276/25 311 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  1 231/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Kalpesh Raja

HMOL/03279/25 Flat 3, Erin House, 82 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JG Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Brendan Kilker

HMOL/03267/25 Flat 5, 45 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025
HMOL/19953/24 72 Nathans Road, Wembley, HA0 3RX Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Shahbaz Shaad

HMOL/12478/24 44 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3ES Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Ms Nirali Patel

HMOL/15437/24 Basement Flat, and Flats 1-9, 27 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QPMandatory  3 9 1831/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Alan Gluckman

HMOL/00194/25 37A Bruce Road, London, NW10 8RE Selective  1 131/03/202603/03/2025 Kevin Sexton

HMOL/01734/25 62 Church Road, London, NW10 9QD Selective 31/03/203003/03/2025 Asum Mirza

HMOL/20342/24 Flat 101, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  231/03/203003/03/2025
HMOL/01664/25 Flat 9, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  13 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Javid Djalili

HMOL/01665/25 34 Crabtree Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LP Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Upendra Solanki

HMOL/01667/25 34 Bacon Lane, London, NW9 9AX Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Joshua Peters

HMOL/20653/24 29 Redhill Drive, Edgware, HA8 5JL Mandatory  2 3 531/03/203003/03/2025 Ms Lena Pagonis

HMOL/03135/25 309B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6BD Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Mohamed Khaliq

HMOL/03138/25 184 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QA Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Chan Miah

HMOL/03140/25 Flat 7, Nexus Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5AT Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Ms Rosa Djellal

HMOL/03143/25 29 Priory Close, Wembley, HA0 2SD Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Dood Lakraj

HMOL/02979/25 Flat 8, 44 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025
HMOL/02958/25 6 Kingston Court, 1A Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9RW Selective  1 131/03/202603/03/2025
HMOL/02961/25 5 Oldborough Road, Wembley, HA0 3PP Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Devan Parekh

HMOL/02962/25 40-42 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Mandatory  3 21 3031/03/203003/03/2025 Maitrise Hotels Limited

HMOL/02965/25 116 Wood Lane, London, NW9 7LX Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mrs Gemini Wara

HMOL/02966/25 61 Hay Lane, London, NW9 0NA Selective  3 131/03/202603/03/2025 Mr Arslan Mehmood

HMOL/02968/25 297 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Mandatory  3 5 531/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Mohammad Balal Bashir

HMOL/02995/25 24A Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Sam Fayez

HMOL/02996/25 24B Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/02997/25 24C Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/02998/25 Flat 4, 24 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/02999/25 Flat 5, 24 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/03000/25 Flat 1, 4A Kings Parade, Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3ED Selective  3 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Mark Nicholson

HMOL/03001/25 Flat 2, 4A Kings Parade, Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3ED Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Mark Nicholson

HMOL/03002/25 Flat 5, Abercorn Place, 758A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5LE Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Timothy Bruce Hargreave

HMOL/03003/25 Flat 3, 24 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/03005/25 Flat 7, 175 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  3 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/03006/25 Flat 4, 175 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  3 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/03007/25 Flat 4, 173A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  4 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/03010/25 4A, NEELD PARADE, Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 6QU Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Mukesh Malhotra

HMOL/03011/25 7 Tudor Court North, Wembley, HA9 6SG Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Agim Nik Prebiba

HMOL/15774/24 51A Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EY Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Dr Lian and Gerald Simpson

HMOL/13247/24 199E Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YR Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mrs Stephanie Sofer

HMOL/23014/24 Flat 19, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 1 331/03/203003/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23016/24 Flat 21, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 1 331/03/203003/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23017/24 Flat 22, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  131/03/203003/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23020/24 Flat 25, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  131/03/203003/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23026/24 Flat 32, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 107/04/203003/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23003/24 Flat 4, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 1 331/03/203003/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23004/24 Flat 5, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 1 231/03/203003/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23005/24 Flat 7, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 1 231/03/203003/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23006/24 Flat 9, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 1 331/03/203003/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23007/24 Flat 10, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 1 231/03/203003/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23008/24 Flat 11, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 1 431/03/203003/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23002/24 Flat 3, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 1 331/03/203003/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23010/24 Flat 13, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 1 531/03/203003/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23015/24 Flat 20, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 1 231/03/203003/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23012/24 Flat 17, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 1 131/03/203003/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23013/24 Flat 18, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 1 231/03/203003/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23019/24 Flat 24, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 1 331/03/203003/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23001/24 Flat 2, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 1 331/03/203003/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/02649/25 283D High Road, London, NW10 2JY Selective  3 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02650/25 283B High Road, London, NW10 2JY Selective  3 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02651/25 283A High Road, London, NW10 2JY Selective  3 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02652/25 Flat 2, 13 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AH Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02653/25 Flat 1, 13 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AH Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02655/25 Flat 4, 13 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AH Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02669/25 Flat 1, Keyes House, 63A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JR Selective  3 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02671/25 Flat 2, Keyes House, 63A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JR Selective  3 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02672/25 Flat 3, Keyes House, 63A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JR Selective  3 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02673/25 Flat 4, Keyes House, 63A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JR Selective  3 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02674/25 Flat 6, Keyes House, 63A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JR Selective  3 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02677/25 Flat 5, 109 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1HT Selective  3 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02678/25 21 Marquis Close, Wembley, HA0 4HF Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mrs Reena Singh

HMOL/02686/25 184 Church Road, London, NW10 9NP Mandatory  4 10 1431/03/202603/03/2025 Sterling Flats Ltd

HMOL/02689/25 35 Verney Street, London, NW10 0AY Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/02645/25 16 Highmead Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4EB Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Chandrakanth Mohanraj

HMOL/02647/25 121A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr John Christopher Cawley

HMOL/02684/25 50 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LB Mandatory  3 6 1031/03/203003/03/2025 Neasden Ventures Ltd

HMOL/02664/25 65 Uxendon Hill, Wembley, HA9 9SQ Additional  2 3 631/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Ali Bayan

HMOL/02920/25 Flat 4, 76 Donnington Road, London, NW10 3QU Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Wasim Mettry

HMOL/02909/25 2 Hawthorn Road, London, NW10 2ND Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Jonathan Bordage

HMOL/02916/25 Kavis House, 64 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BU Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Elliot Hughes

HMOL/02904/25 56 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LZ Selective  2 231/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Harji Govind Patel

HMOL/02905/25 13C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6EU Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Miss Margaret Ryan

HMOL/02906/25 Flat 55, Orwell House, 2 Mile Walk, London, NW6 5HD Selective  7 131/03/202603/03/2025 Ms Shu Hua Hsu

HMOL/02907/25 15 Vista Way, Harrow, HA3 0SP Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Manoj Hirani

HMOL/02924/25 5B Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PS Selective  3 131/03/203003/03/2025 Miss Soraya Bekkali

HMOL/02934/25 1 Kestrel Close, London, NW10 8TL Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Pravin Patel

HMOL/02935/25 45 St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9BT Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Mirwais Bahaduri

HMOL/02939/25 46 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BE Mandatory  2 4 531/03/203003/03/2025 Amerosa Ltd

HMOL/02942/25 19 Greenbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TF Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Sajid Rajah

HMOL/02943/25 Flat 8, 173A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  4 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/02948/25 73A St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JG Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Tushar Meswani

HMOL/02949/25 18 Christchurch Green, Wembley, HA0 4DP Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mrs Usha Purohit

HMOL/02953/25 98 Longley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NQ Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Rajeshkumar Maisuria

HMOL/02955/25 17 Lyne Court, Meadowbank Road, London, NW9 8LQ Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Faisal Bhutta

HMOL/02956/25 28 Lewis Crescent, London, NW10 0NR Mandatory  2 3 531/03/202603/03/2025 Ms Hanan Aldeen

HMOL/02957/25 Flat 7, 37 High Street, London, NW10 4NE Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Malcolm Woods

HMOL/02900/25 6 ROCHESTER COURT, Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0TR Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Sivasubramaniam Ravisangar

HMOL/02831/25 552A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2AA Selective  2 131/03/202603/03/2025 Ms Kunjal Dilfarazali Shaikh

HMOL/02886/25 7 Harrowdene Close, Wembley, HA0 2JE Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Ms Naseem Akhter

HMOL/02887/25 294A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Ms Angela Grady

HMOL/02888/25 Ground Floor Flat, 72 Warren Road, London, NW2 7LH Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Pritesh Rabadia

HMOL/02849/25 7 Blandford Court, 4-6 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BP Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Gavin Humphries

HMOL/02852/25 257B Edgware Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 6LU Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Rajaratnam Jeyakumar

HMOL/02855/25 59 Abbotts Drive, Wembley, HA0 3SB Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Dr Adnan Hashim

HMOL/02863/25 FLAT 3, 3 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UD Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/02866/25 FLAT 5, 44 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QR Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/02867/25 Flat 1, 1 Tatam Road, London, NW10 8HT Selective  3 131/03/202603/03/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/02868/25 Flat 3, 1 Tatam Road, London, NW10 8HT Selective  1 131/03/202603/03/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/02869/25 Flat 4, 1 Tatam Road, London, NW10 8HT Selective  3 131/03/202603/03/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/02872/25 Flat 5, 1 Tatam Road, London, NW10 8HT Selective  3 131/03/202603/03/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/02874/25 Flat 60, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GS Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Ms I Man Lam

HMOL/02878/25 41B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SE Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Tariq Hussain

HMOL/02829/25 20 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PP Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mrs Rohini Karia

HMOL/02826/25 399A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NG Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Miss Rakeb Sile

HMOL/02819/25 Ground Floor Flat, 225 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mrs Reena Singh

HMOL/02820/25 19 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AA Selective  2 131/03/202603/03/2025 Mr Asam Al-Bassam

HMOL/02781/25 Flat 2, 45 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Moshe Yehuda Meirovits

HMOL/02812/25 60C Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  2 231/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Graham Hutton

HMOL/02815/25 293 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FW Selective  3 131/03/203003/03/2025 Ms Nada Alkutbi

HMOL/02787/25 Flat 1, 208 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0SH Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Salem Garawi

HMOL/02788/25 65A Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AR Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Jonathan Hart

HMOL/02793/25 2 ACCADIA, Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8RP Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Amjad Mahmood

HMOL/02775/25 First Floor Flat, 105 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BP Additional  2 4 531/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Ashvinkumar Mehta

HMOL/02778/25 70 Kings Court, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JQ Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mrs Ester Harouni

HMOL/02757/25 2 Runbury Circle, London, NW9 8RX Selective  2 131/03/202603/03/2025 Mr Kesete Gebreyesus

HMOL/02773/25 46A Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TU Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Forest End Properties Limited

HMOL/02750/25 155 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TB Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Ms Yvonne Jordan

HMOL/02751/25 6A Buckley Road, London, NW6 7NE Additional  1 3 531/03/202603/03/2025 Mr Dominik Gruber

HMOL/02742/25 First Floor, 89 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QG Additional  3 3 431/03/203003/03/2025 Mrs Tania Gudka

HMOL/02730/25 Apartment 20, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/02731/25 144 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3TP Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Anshu Arora

HMOL/02732/25 Flat 1, 87 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AT Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Ms Helen Frankenthal

HMOL/02734/25 141 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Daniel Tannen

HMOL/02736/25 58 Burnside Crescent, Wembley, HA0 1BL Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mrs Doris Osei-Bimpong

HMOL/02738/25 70 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Dilip Shah

HMOL/02740/25 67 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 3RD Selective  2 131/03/203003/03/2025 Ms Nisha Berugoda

HMOL/02716/25 Apartment 7, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/02717/25 Apartment 9, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/02718/25 Apartment 10, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/02719/25 Apartment 12, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/02720/25 Apartment 13, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 127/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/02722/25 Apartment 14, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/02723/25 Apartment 15, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/02724/25 Apartment 16, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Yoel Deutcsch

HMOL/02725/25 Apartment 17, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/02726/25 Apartment 18, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/02727/25 Apartment 19, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/02728/25 Apartment 22, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 131/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/01474/25 19B Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NP Additional  1 3 531/03/203003/03/2025 Mr Stuart Cork

HMOL/03144/25 36 Elm Way, London, NW10 0NE Selective  2 101/04/203004/03/2025 Shila Rabadia

HMOL/03141/25 101 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  3 101/04/203004/03/2025 Rajendra Patel

HMOL/03142/25 34 Paxford Road, Wembley, HA0 3RQ Selective  2 101/04/203004/03/2025 Mr Jitendra Patel

HMOL/03139/25 29 Brentvale Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NE Selective  2 101/04/203004/03/2025 Mr Adil Kalooji

HMOL/03137/25 104 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3NJ Selective  1 101/04/203004/03/2025 Miss Sheela Gokani

HMOL/03132/25 28 Wembley Way, Wembley, HA9 6JJ Selective  2 101/04/203004/03/2025 Mr Seatal Patel

HMOL/03147/25 95 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LJ Selective  2 101/04/203004/03/2025 Mr Mukesh Bhudia

HMOL/03149/25 74 Pebworth Road, Harrow, HA1 3UE Selective  2 101/04/203004/03/2025 Mr Sandeep Sahni

HMOL/03156/25 33 Newfield Rise, London, NW2 6YG Selective  3 101/04/203004/03/2025 Mrs Lesley James

HMOL/03159/25 24 Chelsea Close, London, NW10 8XD Selective  3 101/04/203004/03/2025 Matthew Sturley

HMOL/04292/25 19B Pember Road, Kensal Green, London, NW10 5LR Selective  1 102/04/203005/03/2025 Ms D Sian Jones

HMOL/03264/25 8 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1SB Selective  2 102/04/203005/03/2025 Sivji Gorsia

HMOL/03251/25 Flat 3, 2 Grand Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6LS Selective  2 102/04/203005/03/2025 Mr Kanji Jesani

HMOL/03253/25 Flat 4, 2 Grand Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6LS Selective  2 102/04/203005/03/2025 Mr Kanji Jesani

HMOL/03242/25 Flat 2, 2 Grand Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6LS Selective  2 102/04/203005/03/2025 Mr Kanji Jesani

HMOL/03337/25 Flat 4, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 103/04/203006/03/2025 Mahesh Patel

HMOL/03441/25 39 Chelsea Close, London, NW10 8XD Selective  3 107/04/203006/03/2025 Mr Issam Ahmed

HMOL/01776/25 272A Church Lane, London, NW9 8LU Selective  2 117/03/203006/03/2025 Mr Dineskumar Hemraj Shah

HMOL/03429/25 20A Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JG Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Gaetano Maddalena

HMOL/03431/25 2 Kimberley Court, Kimberley Road, London, NW6 7SL Additional  1 3 507/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Russell Parks

HMOL/03432/25 13 Garganey Court, Elgar Avenue, London, NW10 8PQ Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mrs Swetha Patel

HMOL/03433/25 38A Priory Close, Wembley, HA0 2SE Selective  1 107/04/202610/03/2025 Mr Shahid Sharif

HMOL/03434/25 26 PRINCES COURT, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PX Selective  1 207/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Divyen Patel

HMOL/03435/25 115 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TN Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Shahid Sharif

HMOL/03436/25 26A Cornwall Gardens, London, NW10 2QX Selective  1 207/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/03437/25 24A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  3 107/04/202610/03/2025
HMOL/03438/25 53B Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DT Selective  1 107/04/202610/03/2025 Mr Meghji Mavji Hirani

HMOL/03440/25 44 Barn Hill, Wembley, HA9 9LF Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Shahid Ahmad

HMOL/03338/25 Flat 5, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mahesh Patel

HMOL/03342/25 12 Montpelier Rise, Wembley, HA9 8RG Mandatory  3 6 907/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Balasundaram Suresan

HMOL/03344/25 Flat 1, 76 Donnington Road, London, NW10 3QU Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Wasim Mettry

HMOL/03348/25 46 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Shazad Rehman

HMOL/03350/25 68 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SF Selective  3 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Hinesh Pindoria

HMOL/03352/25 Flat 6, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mahesh  Patel

HMOL/03354/25 26B Craven Park Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 4AB Selective  3 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Andrew Okolo

HMOL/03355/25 103B Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XL Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Mark Santa-Olalla

HMOL/03356/25 5 Thanet Lodge, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mrs Chiara Levrini

HMOL/03359/25 Flat 7, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mahesh Patel

HMOL/03360/25 59 Cranleigh Gardens, Harrow, HA3 0UP Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mrs Pinky Dalal

HMOL/03361/25 Flat 8, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mahesh  Patel

HMOL/03362/25 30 Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LP Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mrs Bernadette Wrenn

HMOL/03364/25 FLAT 1, 494-498 Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0EA Additional  1 4 507/04/203010/03/2025 Lajoll Residential Ltd

HMOL/03368/25 7 Carmel Court, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JE Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Ms Hoda El Sayed El Darsh

HMOL/03369/25 FLAT 2, 494-498 Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0EA Mandatory  1 5 507/04/203010/03/2025 Lajoll Residential Ltd

HMOL/03304/25 Flat 6, 12 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 107/04/202610/03/2025 Alistair Wright

HMOL/03305/25 Flat 3, 208 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Additional  1 3 307/04/203010/03/2025 Salmon Mount Limited

HMOL/03307/25 73 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8EB Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Joao Alberto Rodrigues

HMOL/03308/25 124 The Fairway, Wembley, HA0 3TJ Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Hayder Thamir Hassan

HMOL/03309/25 92A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QA Selective  1 131/03/203010/03/2025 Ms Josephine Amankwah

HMOL/03311/25 Flat 4, Erin House, 82 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JG Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Brendan Kilker

HMOL/03313/25 68B Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PU Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Lekh Mall

HMOL/03317/25 Flat 5, Erin House, 82 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JG Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Brendan  Kilker

HMOL/03327/25 9 Bacon Lane, London, NW9 9AY Selective  1 207/04/203010/03/2025 Mrs Therese Seneviratne

HMOL/03328/25 Flat 2, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mahesh Patel

HMOL/03329/25 2 The Close, Barnhill, Wembley, HA9 9BY Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Rahil Khan

HMOL/03332/25 24 Mountaire Court, Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0QA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Nadira Gajadeera Arachchige

HMOL/03334/25 Flat 3, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mahesh Patel

HMOL/03302/25 Flat 4, 12 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 107/04/202610/03/2025 Alistair Wright

HMOL/03371/25 Flat 9, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mahesh Patel

HMOL/03373/25 Flat 10, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mahesh Patel

HMOL/03376/25 Flat 11, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mahesh Patel

HMOL/03380/25 Flat 12, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mahesh Patel

HMOL/03384/25 Flat 13, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mahesh Patel

HMOL/03385/25 Flat 14, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/03386/25 Flat 15, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/03388/25 Flat 16, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/03394/25 63 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr JayeshKumar Panchal

HMOL/03395/25 1A Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Derry Crowley

HMOL/03397/25 Flat 17, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/03399/25 Flat 18, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/03400/25 Flat 19, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/03402/25 Flat 20, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/03404/25 61 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JH Mandatory  3 6 1007/04/203010/03/2025 Clear Summer Ltd

HMOL/03413/25 2 Crummock Gardens, London, NW9 0DG Additional  2 4 507/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Koostar Samad Sohomow

HMOL/03414/25 51 Highmeadow Crescent, London, NW9 0XE Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/03416/25 Flat 1, 51 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EE Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mrs Fen Liu

HMOL/03417/25 74 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Jaimin Solanki

HMOL/03418/25 Studio 2, 46 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  3 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Alan Bloom

HMOL/03419/25 27 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LD Mandatory  3 5 507/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Ken Mukiibi

HMOL/03422/25 5 Crest Road, London, NW2 7LT Mandatory  2 6 1207/04/203010/03/2025 Clear Summer Ltd

HMOL/03444/25 167A Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  1 207/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Karl Noonan

HMOL/03446/25 266 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9QU Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Ms Kajal Jayesh Khunt

HMOL/23022/24 Flat 28, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/03243/25 135C Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DT Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Elieser Low

HMOL/03244/25 1A Dalmeny Close, Wembley, HA0 2EU Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 David Fallon

HMOL/03245/25 30 Rosslyn Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7NZ Mandatory  2 4 507/04/203010/03/2025 Silverline Property GroupTheo Cudjoe

HMOL/03262/25 Flat 5, 22 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AY Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Ms Linda Buckley

HMOL/03240/25 209 Jubilee Heights, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  5 207/04/203010/03/2025 Mrs Gwyneth Ellett-Jones

HMOL/03265/25 82 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QJ Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Adel Fakhoury

HMOL/03266/25 437A Kenton Road, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0XY Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Vinod Mavji

HMOL/03218/25 920 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Ran Kitivich

HMOL/03219/25 1001 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Amitay Maman

HMOL/03220/25 1002 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Yoav Halper

HMOL/03221/25 1003 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Ronen & Shirly Armon

HMOL/03222/25 58A Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Nayan Patel

HMOL/03223/25 95 Melville Road, London, NW10 8BU Selective  2 107/04/202610/03/2025 Mr Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/03225/25 59 Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  7 107/04/203010/03/2025 Ms Jennifer Lee

HMOL/03227/25 70 Farm Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4UX Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mrs Karin Khan

HMOL/03228/25 Flat 7, 12 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 107/04/202610/03/2025 Alistair Wright

HMOL/03231/25 135A Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DT Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Elieser Low

HMOL/03233/25 31A Woodgrange Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0XG Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Nitin Shivji

HMOL/03161/25 5 Priory Close, Wembley, HA0 2SD Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Pramodbhai Patel

HMOL/03164/25 Flat 1, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Mahesh Patel

HMOL/03168/25 5 Catherine House, 616 High Road, Wembley, HA0 2ED Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Kieran Barry

HMOL/03172/25 419 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Dror Shilian and Yafit Shilian Shkuri

HMOL/03173/25 420 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Alo Lilach Sapir

HMOL/03174/25 421 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 S Oren Holdings Ltd

HMOL/03175/25 422 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Raphael Shlomo and Nomi Kaufmann

HMOL/03176/25 801 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Yaniv Mayer & Eliza Mayer

HMOL/03177/25 802 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Bidudim & Zipoim Letaasiot Limited

HMOL/03178/25 803 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Raz Gal 4x4 Ltd

HMOL/03179/25 804 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Naftali Shostak

HMOL/03180/25 805 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Iris Milstein Buchner

HMOL/03181/25 806 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Dov Kahana

HMOL/03182/25 807 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Nirit Zviah Wysenbeek Dahan

HMOL/03183/25 808 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Tomer Yariv

HMOL/03184/25 809 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Nagish Yeuzt Ltd

HMOL/03185/25 810 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Gilbert Gil Abel and Ortal Pazit Abel

HMOL/03186/25 811 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Itay Dov Mayer

HMOL/03187/25 812 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Ron Shmuel Ben David Heiman

HMOL/03188/25 813 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Zelman (Sam) Widerman and Ronit Dulberg (Gal)

HMOL/03189/25 814 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Gershon Peleg and Etti Peleg

HMOL/03190/25 815 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Lea Englender and Moshe Englender

HMOL/03191/25 816 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Zvi Greif and Shoshana Greif

HMOL/03192/25 817 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Avihai Moshe Zala

HMOL/03193/25 818 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Linda Muchtar and Shaul Muchtar

HMOL/03194/25 819 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Lorry Netty Aron

HMOL/03195/25 820 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Syslogics Ltd

HMOL/03196/25 821 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Levy Amitay & Dganit Katsav-Amitay

HMOL/03197/25 822 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Josef Vardi

HMOL/03198/25 901 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Aviv Rafael Regev, Gil Grinshpanand Itamar Yosi Karavi

HMOL/03199/25 902 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Yahel (Nur Group) Holdings Ltd

HMOL/03200/25 903 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Nizar Jabarin and Lubna Jabarin

HMOL/03201/25 904 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Doron Barpal

HMOL/03202/25 905 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Ido & Tal Mandel

HMOL/03203/25 906 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Nitzhia Mishan

HMOL/03204/25 907 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Guy Miloslavsky

HMOL/03205/25 908 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Chaviv Shimoni

HMOL/03206/25 909 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Tomer Elitsur

HMOL/03207/25 910 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Oded Zeev Somberg

HMOL/03208/25 911 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mordechai Mitzri

HMOL/03209/25 912 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Chen Lahav

HMOL/03210/25 913 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Rina Shneiderman

HMOL/03211/25 914 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Noya Roeh

HMOL/03212/25 915 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Swissa Liron Mordechay and Gad Cygler

HMOL/03213/25 916 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Agam Aharon Marketing & Enterprises Lts

HMOL/03214/25 917 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Maya Shostak & Asaf Shostak

HMOL/03215/25 918 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Advocate Tal Atsmon Company

HMOL/03216/25 919 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Nitzan Kaplan (Rubinshtein) &Matan (Matanya) Kaplan (Hacohen Kaplann)

HMOL/03217/25 922 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Sami Ershied and Kipah Ershied

HMOL/03150/25 26 Clifford Road, Wembley, HA0 1AF Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Rajesh Asani

HMOL/03152/25 Ground Floor Flat, 14 Napier Road, London, NW10 5XJ Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mrs Satwinder Sahota

HMOL/03154/25 Flat 1, 12 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Alistair Wright

HMOL/03133/25 36 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Dr Sudha Ranganathan

HMOL/03134/25 9 Kingthorpe Road, London, NW10 8JE Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Joseph Tannor

HMOL/03091/25 317 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Ayala Attali Vidar

HMOL/03092/25 318 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Lior Eli Halfon & Revital Vilnai Halfon

HMOL/03093/25 319 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Yosef Funes and Sarit Cohen

HMOL/03094/25 320 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Anna Vainer

HMOL/03095/25 321 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Adar Alfandri

HMOL/03096/25 401 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Aviv Meiri and Desiree Zucker Meiri

HMOL/03097/25 402 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Lev Mishar Yozma (NZ2012) Ltd  & AvniNoam Marketing & Control Consulting Ltd

HMOL/03098/25 403 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Tsror Omer

HMOL/03099/25 404 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Shaul Ravid and Miriam Ravid

HMOL/03100/25 405 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Tomer Kitayevich

HMOL/03101/25 406 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Andi Eghert and Sharon Eghert

HMOL/03102/25 407 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Yuval Ben Yair

HMOL/03103/25 408 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Hilla Meidan

HMOL/03104/25 409 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Nurit Ben Ziv and Gilad Ben Ziv

HMOL/03105/25 412 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Hedva Goldman Poplinger

HMOL/03106/25 411 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Ofir & Sarit Peer

HMOL/03107/25 413 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Kobi-Yacov Kachlon

HMOL/03108/25 414 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Osnat Gottesmann and Amnon Gardi

HMOL/03109/25 415 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Rachel Mevorach

HMOL/03110/25 416 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Gal Shahar Properties & Investments Ltd

HMOL/03111/25 417 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Dovrat Greenberg Elcabetz& Royi Pinchas Elcabetz

HMOL/03112/25 418 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Nurit Ben Ziv and Gilad Ben Ziv

HMOL/03119/25 113 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8YD Selective  2 107/04/202610/03/2025 Mr Gordon Bahous

HMOL/03120/25 Flat 1, Erin House, 82 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JG Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Brendan Kilker

HMOL/03121/25 Flat 2, Erin House, 82 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JG Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Brendan Kilker

HMOL/03122/25 21 Coral House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FH Selective  4 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Ali Bakir

HMOL/03127/25 24 Grove Way, Wembley, HA9 6JT Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Agim Nik Prebiba

HMOL/03146/25 Flat 5, 185 Church Road, London, NW10 9EE Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Josef Nehmad

HMOL/03012/25 7 Dermot Terrace, Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AH Selective  3 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Simon Turnbull

HMOL/03013/25 50 College Road, London, NW10 5ER Selective  3 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Paul Flannery

HMOL/03014/25 40C Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Miss Marion Loftus

HMOL/03015/25 3, RICHMOND COURT, Willesden Lane, Brondesbury, London, NW6 7YSSelective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Ramin Pashaee

HMOL/03016/25 34 Oxenpark Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9SZ Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Hamza Mirza

HMOL/03021/25 4 Kingston Court, 1A Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9RW Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/03022/25 33 Eskdale Close, Wembley, HA9 8XB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/03024/25 Flat 17, 36 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Additional  1 2 407/04/203010/03/2025 Rafkins Properties Limited

HMOL/03025/25 25 Nettleden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DR Mandatory  3 5 507/04/203010/03/2025 LSKG Investments Ltd

HMOL/03028/25 21B Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JH Selective  1 207/04/203010/03/2025 Mr David O'Brien

HMOL/03029/25 7 Campion Court, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YN Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Marek Blaszczynski

HMOL/03030/25 34B Wendover Road, London, NW10 4RT Selective  2 107/04/202610/03/2025 Mr Gianpiero Tartabini

HMOL/03031/25 11 Baker Road, London, NW10 8TY Additional  1 4 507/04/203010/03/2025 Mrs Laura Stanford

HMOL/03032/25 82A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QJ Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mrs Patricia Corrigan

HMOL/03033/25 109 RAGLAN COURT, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/03035/25 49 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RF Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/03040/25 146 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6QQ Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Abdul Karim

HMOL/03041/25 117 RAGLAN COURT, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/03042/25 24 Olive Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6TX Mandatory  2 5 507/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Philip O'Donovan

HMOL/03043/25 28 Eskdale Close, Wembley, HA9 8XB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025
HMOL/03044/25 4 RAGLAN COURT, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/03045/25 48, PEMPATH PLACE, Strathcona Road, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025
HMOL/03054/25 115 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QZ Selective  1 207/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Hemant Patel

HMOL/03056/25 12 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RJ Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Ralph Scully

HMOL/03059/25 Flat 44, Celeste House, 4 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1PX Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Kiran Shridhar

HMOL/03060/25 26D The Avenue, London, NW6 7YD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025
HMOL/03061/25 87 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1UD Additional  2 2 707/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Alaa Jawad

HMOL/03062/25 75B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  3 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Neil Michael

HMOL/03064/25 39B Glengall Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 7EL Additional  3 4 507/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Christopher Grix

HMOL/03065/25 94 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mrs Riddhi Vaja

HMOL/03070/25 22 Rannock Avenue, London, NW9 7JR Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Bhimji Bhudia

HMOL/03072/25 111 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DQ Mandatory  3 2 907/04/203010/03/2025 Mrs Manjula Ravji Meghji Kerai

HMOL/03074/25 145A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NQ Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Ms Narmadha Thayalasekaran

HMOL/03075/25 301 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Amiram Levin

HMOL/03076/25 302 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 G T Frances Property Ltd

HMOL/03077/25 303 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Avraham Ben Moshe and Pnina Ben Moshe

HMOL/03078/25 304 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Adiel Russo

HMOL/03079/25 305 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Alex Kaplun and Diana Kaplun

HMOL/03080/25 306 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Adi Ozer

HMOL/03081/25 307 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Hadas Gurevitz and Assaf Gurevitz

HMOL/03082/25 308 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Tanir & Gadi Markovitz Holdings Ltd

HMOL/03083/25 309 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Ayal Pascal

HMOL/03085/25 310 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Ayal Pascal

HMOL/03086/25 311 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Yoav Furst and Rachel Furst

HMOL/03087/25 312 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 James Michael Amihood

HMOL/03088/25 313 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Aviad Morad

HMOL/03089/25 314 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Roy Meidan

HMOL/03090/25 315 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Gadi Meidan

HMOL/03018/25 22 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0RX Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Chung Ru Huang

HMOL/17344/24 First Floor Flat, 2 Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JG Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Acqua Plus DevelopmentsRaj Tankaria

HMOL/17340/24 25 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 207/04/203010/03/2025
HMOL/00196/20 29 Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SS Mandatory  1 4 807/04/203010/03/2025 Mrs Nita Parmar

HMOL/02666/25 Flat 1, 46 Station Road, London, NW10 4UA Selective  3 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/02668/25 Flat 5, 46 Station Road, London, NW10 4UA Selective  3 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/03461/25 Flat 21, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/03462/25 1004 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Adi Zoabi

HMOL/03463/25 1005 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Lilach Biti

HMOL/03464/25 1006 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Yaron Peled

HMOL/03465/25 1007 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 May Lifchitz

HMOL/03466/25 1008 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Omer lifchitz

HMOL/03467/25 1009 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Yair Rubinstein

HMOL/03468/25 1010 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Amiad Kaplan

HMOL/03469/25 1011 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Dafna & Arie Eytan

HMOL/03470/25 1012 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Yehuda Lior

HMOL/03471/25 1013 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Canada Global Ltd

HMOL/03472/25 1014 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Ariel Get

HMOL/03473/25 1015 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Yonathan Shenkar

HMOL/03474/25 1016 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Canada Global Ltd

HMOL/03447/25 35 Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SP Selective  1 207/04/202610/03/2025 Mr Caetano Pereira

HMOL/03448/25 1E Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JA Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Derry Crowley Crowley

HMOL/03456/25 67 Chalfont Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NJ Selective  2 207/04/202610/03/2025 Mrs Mingzhen Zheng

HMOL/02657/25 Flat 1, 273A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0PS Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Vedaant Patel

HMOL/02658/25 Flat 2, 273A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0PS Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Vedaant Patel

HMOL/23041/24 Flat 5, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203010/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23021/24 Flat 26, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  107/04/203010/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23023/24 Flat 29, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23024/24 Flat 30, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23025/24 Flat 31, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23027/24 Flat 33, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23028/24 Flat 34, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23030/24 Flat 36, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23031/24 Flat 37, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23033/24 Flat 39, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23034/24 Flat 41, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/15677/24 2 Ashford Works Building, 1A Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TP Selective  3 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Paul Lenchner

HMOL/03475/25 1017 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Janet & Reuven Salem

HMOL/03476/25 1018 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Moshe Weitzman

HMOL/03477/25 1020 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Zeev & Keren Beer

HMOL/03478/25 1021 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Zeev & Keren Beer

HMOL/03479/25 1701 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/03480/25 1702 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/03481/25 1703 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/03482/25 1704 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/03483/25 1705 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/03484/25 1706 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/03485/25 1707 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/03486/25 1708 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/03487/25 1710 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/03506/25 Flat 23, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/03507/25 Flat 24, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/03488/25 1709 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/03489/25 1711 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/03503/25 Flat 22, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 107/04/203010/03/2025 Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/03550/25 Flat 16, 70 Craven Park, London, NW10 9AZ Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Miss Jaimee Marshall

HMOL/03552/25 23 Grand Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6LS Selective  2 207/04/202610/03/2025 Mr Abul Uddin

HMOL/03583/25 42A Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LL Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Gaetano Maddalena

HMOL/03584/25 439A Kenton Road, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0XY Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Mohammad Tanveer

HMOL/03573/25 8 Greenwood Terrace, London, NW10 8PJ Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Shaktikumar Patel

HMOL/03575/25 43 NEVILLES COURT, Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HQ Selective  1 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mr Fadil Banayoti

HMOL/03578/25 31A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SP Selective  2 107/04/203010/03/2025 Mrs Rosemarie McGowan

HMOL/10073/24 16 Heron Close, London, NW10 9HT Selective  2 108/04/203011/03/2025 Ms Rachel Bussette

HMOL/14906/24 19 SUMMIT COURT, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PY Selective  1 107/04/203011/03/2025 Mrs Hoveida Noubakht

HMOL/15630/24 Flat 3, 26 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Selective  1 109/04/203012/03/2025 Arun Popat

HMOL/15631/24 Flat 5, 26 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Selective  1 109/04/203012/03/2025 Arun Popat

HMOL/03754/25 Flat 6, 777 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  2 114/04/203013/03/2025 Mr Martin Moran

HMOL/00764/25 257 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FW Selective  4 117/02/203016/03/2025 Miss Sandhya Vithlani

HMOL/02440/25 8 Woodfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3NR Additional  2 3 514/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Rajnikant Patel

HMOL/16391/24 95A Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DD Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Ms Naomi Bid

HMOL/03020/25 15 Sovereign Grove, Wembley, HA0 2DZ Selective  2 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mrs Riddhi Dilip Waghela

HMOL/03017/25 Flat 85, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Ho Kei Leung

HMOL/23037/24 Flat 1, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23038/24 Flat 2, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23039/24 Flat 3, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23040/24 Flat 4, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23042/24 Flat 6, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23043/24 Flat 7, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 107/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23044/24 Flat 8, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23045/24 Flat 9, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23046/24 Flat 10, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23047/24 Flat 11, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23048/24 Flat 12, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23049/24 Flat 13, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23050/24 Flat 15, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23051/24 Flat 16, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23052/24 Flat 17, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23053/24 Flat 18, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23054/24 Flat 20, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23056/24 Flat 22, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23057/24 Flat 23, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23058/24 Flat 24, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23059/24 Flat 25, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23060/24 Flat 26, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23061/24 Flat 28, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23062/24 Flat 29, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23063/24 Flat 30, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23064/24 Flat 31, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23065/24 Flat 32, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23066/24 Flat 33, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23067/24 Flat 34, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23068/24 Flat 35, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/03457/25 Flat 6, 45 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Moshe Yehuda Meirovits

HMOL/02648/25 13A Park Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 8TB Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mrs Smita Shah

HMOL/03579/25 43B Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HJ Selective  2 114/04/203017/03/2025 Dr Dvora Michelson

HMOL/03682/25 487B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9ED Selective  2 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Harji Meghji

HMOL/03690/25 233A The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TX Selective  2 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Ramesh Pindoria

HMOL/03692/25 Flat 1, Kenya House, 97A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BN Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025
HMOL/03500/25 10, LINDEN LAWNS, Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BA Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Kieran Barry

HMOL/03577/25 167 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6NA Selective  2 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mrs Shazia Chaudhary

HMOL/03574/25 Flat 2, Academy Court, 34 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7FB Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Ms Joanna Kamath

HMOL/03564/25 8 Avenue House, All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 5AP Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Philip Woolf

HMOL/03568/25 22 Elm Way, London, NW10 0NE Mandatory  3 6 1014/04/203017/03/2025 S & D Hirani Ltd

HMOL/03569/25 24B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  3 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Andrew Okolo

HMOL/03571/25 109 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FP Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Trilok Singh Dan Singh

HMOL/03671/25 73 Donnington Court, Donnington Road, London, NW10 3TJ Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Cyrus Zadmer

HMOL/03673/25 924 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PX Selective  2 214/04/203017/03/2025 Mrs Himadas Pillai

HMOL/03674/25 54 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QB Selective  3 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mrs Reena Mittal

HMOL/03677/25 1022D Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Ketan Jadavji Hirani

HMOL/03679/25 35 Aqua House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FF Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Cressex Properties Limited

HMOL/03587/25 10B Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  2 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Ramji Bechar Kerai

HMOL/03588/25 28B Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2LY Selective  1 214/04/202617/03/2025 Mr Javier Paz

HMOL/03594/25 26 Hazelwood Court, 331 Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0AF Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/03596/25 22 Village Way, London, NW10 0LH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mrs Kamini Patel

HMOL/03597/25 Flat 8, 26 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PP Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025
HMOL/03598/25 81C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  4 114/04/202617/03/2025 Ms Hiu Hung Tai

HMOL/03599/25 281B High Road, London, NW10 2JY Selective  3 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/03600/25 Flat 3, 60 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4HA Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Zak Heller

HMOL/03601/25 276B Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025
HMOL/03602/25 278B Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025
HMOL/03603/25 280B Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025
HMOL/03604/25 284A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025
HMOL/03605/25 288B Preston Road, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025
HMOL/03609/25 14 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AR Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Dr Shreshth Dharm-Datta

HMOL/03610/25 105 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TQ Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr George Agbugba

HMOL/03612/25 8A Park Lodge, 136 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UX Selective  2 214/04/203017/03/2025 Miss Elaine Scannell

HMOL/03617/25 44 Lavender Avenue, London, NW9 8HD Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr David Harris

HMOL/03627/25 38B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  1 209/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Marwan Field

HMOL/03628/25 59 Park View, Wembley, HA9 6JZ Selective  3 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Kanesalingam Vijayakanthan

HMOL/03631/25 38 Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  1 214/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Marwan Field

HMOL/03553/25 14A Brookfield Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0UT Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Sheetal Gandhi

HMOL/03554/25 4A Kenmere Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1TE Selective  2 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mrs Jennifer Grant

HMOL/03557/25 1B Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JA Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Derry Crowley

HMOL/03559/25 57 John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9UR Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mrs Chandima Dahanayake

HMOL/03561/25 1D Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JA Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Derry Crowley

HMOL/03551/25 55 Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9AU Mandatory  3 2 714/04/203017/03/2025 EDA Property Limited

HMOL/03505/25 38C Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  2 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Samuel Weiss

HMOL/03508/25 Flat 8, 45 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Moshe Yehuda Meirovits

HMOL/03509/25 1 Priory Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2SB Additional  3 4 814/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Alshad Ladha

HMOL/03510/25 Flat 7, 45 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Moshe Yehuda Meirovits

HMOL/03512/25 211A East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3NG Selective  2 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mrs Vinubala Joshi

HMOL/03515/25 105 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JP Selective  2 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Adeel Firoz

HMOL/03516/25 First Floor Flat, 38A Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BS Selective  2 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Justin Rose

HMOL/03517/25 16C St Thomas's Road, London, NW10 4AJ Selective  3 214/04/202617/03/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/03519/25 101 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SQ Selective  2 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mrs Arti Sahil Malde

HMOL/03520/25 19 Marlow Court, 221 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PS Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mrs Angeleka Murray-Dean

HMOL/03521/25 394A High Road, London, NW10 2DY Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Ashwin Ved

HMOL/03538/25 8A Chichele Mansions, Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DG Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Ms Tarjinder Ruthu

HMOL/03541/25 The Coach House, Tiverton Road, London, NW10 3HH Additional  3 4 514/04/203017/03/2025 Cobstar Limited

HMOL/03542/25 6 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JF Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Anandarajah Kandasamy

HMOL/03543/25 6F Churchmead Road, London, NW10 2JX Selective  1 114/04/202617/03/2025 Mr Mohamad Yasser Idlbi

HMOL/03546/25 18 Alan Preece Court, 16 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BRSelective  2 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Ulric Browne

HMOL/03548/25 5 Byron Court, 26 Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SH Selective  3 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr David Doberman

HMOL/21761/24 305A Kilburn High Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 7JR Mandatory  1 4 514/04/202617/03/2025 Mr Konstantinos Kartsampas

HMOL/03721/25 Flat 12, Coach House, 177 Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8LL Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Salim Jivraj

HMOL/03725/25 Flat 2, 37 Chambers Lane, London, NW10 2RJ Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Mark Davidson

HMOL/03726/25 Flat 88, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6DB Selective  12 114/04/203017/03/2025 Ms Afnan Ahmed

HMOL/03756/25 Flat 1, 777 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Martin Moran

HMOL/03757/25 Flat 3, 777 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Martin Moran

HMOL/03758/25 Flat 4, 777 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Martin Moran

HMOL/03759/25 Flat 5, 777 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Martin Moran

HMOL/03767/25 299A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 6NX Selective  1 114/04/202617/03/2025 Mr Laurie Hammond

HMOL/03778/25 18A Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UP Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Amit Kerai & Mrs Bhagvati Kerai

HMOL/03780/25 30 Doyle Gardens, London, NW10 3DA Selective  3 114/04/203017/03/2025 Ms Joanna Bowring

HMOL/03788/25 8A Broadway (The), Wembley, HA9 8JU Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr Manoj Rajah

HMOL/03746/25 295B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6BD Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Ms Shreya Patel

HMOL/03747/25 329D Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/03749/25 102A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  1 214/04/202617/03/2025
HMOL/03425/25 49 Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TA Selective  5 114/04/202617/03/2025 Ms Christine Troughton

HMOL/03303/25 166D Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PQ Selective  1 214/04/203017/03/2025 Mrs Marian Oker

HMOL/03291/25 9A Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RT Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025
HMOL/03293/25 4 Walton Close, London, NW2 6EQ Selective  2 114/04/203017/03/2025 MegaChoice Limited

HMOL/03295/25 202A Church Road, London, NW10 9NP Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025
HMOL/03296/25 202B Church Road, London, NW10 9NP Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025
HMOL/03298/25 Flat 9, 44 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025
HMOL/03299/25 Flat 2, 12 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 114/04/202617/03/2025 Mr Alistair Wright

HMOL/03370/25 38 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  2 114/04/203017/03/2025 Ms Anita Huntley

HMOL/03442/25 63B Princess Road, London, NW6 5QT Selective  1 214/04/203017/03/2025 Dr Francis John Teal

HMOL/03288/25 46A Queensbury Station Parade, Edgware, HA8 5NN Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025
HMOL/03290/25 13A Queensbury Station Parade, Edgware, HA8 5NR Selective  2 114/04/203017/03/2025
HMOL/23100/24 Flat 67, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23101/24 Flat 68, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23102/24 Flat 69, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23103/24 Flat 70, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23104/24 Flat 71, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23105/24 Flat 72, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23106/24 Flat 73, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23107/24 Flat 74, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23069/24 Flat 36, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23070/24 Flat 2, 17 Montrose Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4YB Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23072/24 Flat 39, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23079/24 Flat 46, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23124/24 Flat 1, 39 Curtis Lane, Wembley, HA0 4FW Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23126/24 Flat 3, 39 Curtis Lane, Wembley, HA0 4FW Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23127/24 Flat 4, 39 Curtis Lane, Wembley, HA0 4FW Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23128/24 Flat 5, 39 Curtis Lane, Wembley, HA0 4FW Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23136/24 Flat 3, 501A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2DH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23130/24 Flat 8, 39 Curtis Lane, Wembley, HA0 4FW Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23125/24 Flat 2, 39 Curtis Lane, Wembley, HA0 4FW Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23134/24 Flat 1, 501A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2DH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23135/24 Flat 2, 501A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2DH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23129/24 Flat 7, 39 Curtis Lane, Wembley, HA0 4FW Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23071/24 Flat 38, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23131/24 Flat 9, 39 Curtis Lane, Wembley, HA0 4FW Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23132/24 Flat 10, 39 Curtis Lane, Wembley, HA0 4FW Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23133/24 Flat 11, 39 Curtis Lane, Wembley, HA0 4FW Selective  1 114/04/203017/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/03719/25 FLAT 9, 159 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 7PE Selective  1 115/04/203018/03/2025 Mr Salim Jivraj

HMOL/20508/24 41 Bruce Road, London, NW10 8RE Mandatory  3 4 521/04/203018/03/2025 Mr Eoin O Donovan

HMOL/03915/25 FLAT 3, 99 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7LF Selective 15/04/203018/03/2025 Mr Sandeep Chaudhary

HMOL/03939/25 Studio Flat 3, 64 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SX Selective 15/04/203018/03/2025 Mr Sean Mcgivney

HMOL/03912/25 180 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JY Selective 15/04/203018/03/2025 Mrs Yvonne Sullivan

HMOL/03950/25 41 Oxenpark Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9SY Selective  2 215/04/203018/03/2025 Mrs Kundan  Patel

HMOL/04347/25 28 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  1 117/04/203020/03/2025 Mr Guy Katsav

HMOL/04338/25 94 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TQ Selective  2 121/04/202624/03/2025 Mrs Bayda Kadhim

HMOL/04339/25 276 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HH Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Paresh Rama Bamania

HMOL/04341/25 113 Hay Lane, London, NW9 0LL Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Nickeel Shah

HMOL/04343/25 35C Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EE Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mrs Victoria Lester

HMOL/04219/25 Flat 2, 80 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DJ Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Sandeep Ved

HMOL/04228/25 59A Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NU Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Anjum Qureshi

HMOL/04230/25 Flat 5, 801 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LP Selective  3 121/04/203024/03/2025 MR FARIDALI TEJANI

HMOL/04233/25 46B Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TU Selective  1 221/04/203024/03/2025 Forest End Properties Limited

HMOL/04235/25 4 EDGBURY COURT, Goldsmith Lane, London, NW9 9AL Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Dinesh Hirani

HMOL/04346/25 95 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025
HMOL/04443/25 8 Walton Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8NH Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Imran Sadikot

HMOL/04444/25 45A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  3 121/04/203024/03/2025 Ms Toni Martello Smicle

HMOL/04445/25 20 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Ms Abigail Croft

HMOL/00104/25 17 Marquis Close, Wembley, HA0 4HF Mandatory  3 5 521/04/202624/03/2025 Mr Barry Wills

HMOL/03724/25 First Floor Flat, 19 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5QR Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Artur Geada

HMOL/03913/25 Flat 4, 60 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4HA Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Zak Heller

HMOL/03914/25 16B CHICHELE MANSIONS, Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DG Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Luke Shanley

HMOL/03932/25 14 Moore View, 91 Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9UN Selective  6 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Tarik Sharif

HMOL/03933/25 Flat 2, Arcent Court, 96 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BG Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Nirushan Raveendran

HMOL/03934/25 Flat 3, Arcent Court, 96 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BG Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Nirushan Raveendran

HMOL/03938/25 Flat C, 163 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EL Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Ms Reena Ruparel

HMOL/03944/25 7 Laurel Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XY Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Dr Reza Attarzadeh

HMOL/03945/25 45 Greyhound Road, London, NW10 5QH Selective  3 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Anish Shonpal

HMOL/03948/25 133A Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 MsTamara Gittelson

HMOL/03916/25 Flat 8, Kenya House, 97A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BN Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025
HMOL/03921/25 Flat B, 163 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EL Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Ms Reena Ruparel

HMOL/03922/25 121 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DQ Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 MR SYED ILIYAS HUSSAIN

HMOL/03923/25 Flat A, 163 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EL Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Ms Reena Ruparel

HMOL/03924/25 138 Park View, Wembley, HA9 6JU Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Premji Meghani

HMOL/03926/25 44 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Ms Sushilla Welikala

HMOL/03929/25 30 William Saville House, Denmark Road, London, NW6 5DG Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Ms Abebech Kidane

HMOL/03810/25 17 Rowley Close, Wembley, HA0 4HE Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Asif Sheikh

HMOL/03825/25 19A Union Road, Wembley, HA0 4AU Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Vishnu Desai

HMOL/03833/25 102A High Road, London, NW10 2PP Mandatory  3 5 1021/04/203024/03/2025 FMFR Ltd

HMOL/03838/25 5 Lord Terrace, Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2BR Selective  3 121/04/203024/03/2025  Miss Rupa Kara

HMOL/03842/25 32 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/03861/25 4 Ayrton House, 4 Loweswater Close, Wembley, HA9 8UE Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Janaka Gerard Welikala

HMOL/03865/25 43 Luma Apartments, Central Way, London, NW10 7FN Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Ms Adaeze Ruby Iheobi

HMOL/03868/25 26 Rosedene, Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7NU Selective  1 221/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Keith Stephenson

HMOL/03869/25 35 Manor Close, London, NW9 9HD Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Ahmed Ali

HMOL/03871/25 171A Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  1 221/04/203024/03/2025 Ms Helen Johns

HMOL/03872/25 136B Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1DA Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Harcharan Roopra

HMOL/03873/25 136A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1DA Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Harcharan Roopra

HMOL/03874/25 8 Laurel Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XY Selective  3 121/04/203024/03/2025 Dr Reza Attarzadeh

HMOL/03875/25 113A Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EN Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mrs Esther Schneider

HMOL/03876/25 80A Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BE Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Yogesh Shah

HMOL/03877/25 57 PARKVIEW COURT, Roe Green, London, NW9 0PP Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Dilip Patel

HMOL/03879/25 36 Hillside, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0NE Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Michael Angland

HMOL/03903/25 Flat 22, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Ms Siu Han Anissa Fung

HMOL/03909/25 Flat D, 163 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EL Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Ms Reena Ruparel

HMOL/23080/24 Flat 47, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23081/24 Flat 48, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23082/24 Flat 49, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23083/24 Flat 50, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 128/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23084/24 Flat 51, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 128/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23073/24 Flat 40, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23074/24 Flat 41, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23075/24 Flat 42, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23076/24 Flat 43, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23077/24 Flat 44, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23078/24 Flat 45, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23108/24 Flat 75, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23109/24 Flat 76, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23110/24 Flat 77, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23111/24 Flat 78, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23112/24 Flat 79, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23113/24 Flat 80, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23114/24 Flat 81, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23115/24 Flat 82, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23116/24 Flat 83, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23117/24 Flat 84, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23118/24 Flat 85, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23119/24 Flat 86, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23120/24 Flat 87, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23121/24 Flat 88, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23122/24 Flat 89, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23123/24 Flat 90, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/02104/25 10 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BE Additional  2 4 521/04/203024/03/2025 Ms Wai Fung Wong

HMOL/03951/25 19A Douglas Road, London, NW6 7RN Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Roya Ghafele

HMOL/04000/25 Flat 2, Kenya House, 97A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BN Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025
HMOL/04004/25 17 Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RJ Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Anthony Carvalho

HMOL/04018/25 3A Hawkshead Road, London, NW10 9UP Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Faisal  Abdu`Allah

HMOL/03994/25 21 Foxglove Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1YG Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Darush Attar-Zadeh

HMOL/03996/25 97A Woodstock Road, Wembley, HA0 4HQ Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Manojkumar Aracchande

HMOL/03997/25 Flat 80, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Dr Maygol Dadgar

HMOL/03998/25 Flat 3, Apollo Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TP Selective  1 221/04/202624/03/2025 Joseph Spelman

HMOL/04128/25 Flat 2, 291 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0HQ Selective  3 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Manoj Jain

HMOL/04134/25 17 Roe End, London, NW9 9BL Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 MISS SARAH JANNOO

HMOL/04138/25 16F St Thomas's Road, London, NW10 4AJ Selective  3 121/04/202624/03/2025 Mr khalil hammad

HMOL/04139/25 93A Hartland Road, London, NW6 6BH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Max Ascolani

HMOL/04140/25 9 Church Drive, London, NW9 8DN Selective  2 1 421/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Dinesh Dabasia

HMOL/04143/25 3 MILDROSE COURT, Malvern Mews, London, NW6 5PT Mandatory  3 4 521/04/203024/03/2025 Circlelet Properties

HMOL/04146/25 Flat 11, 8 St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025
HMOL/04170/25 149 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NU Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Rajesh Shrestha

HMOL/04186/25 18 BELLAMY HOUSE, Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UT Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Himanshu Pullan

HMOL/04194/25 7 Lane Close, London, NW2 6QZ Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Jonathan Bastow

HMOL/04200/25 76 Village Way, London, NW10 0LL Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Lakhman Hirani

HMOL/03965/25 18 Oakleigh Court, Edgware, HA8 5JB Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Ms Carol Blake

HMOL/03986/25 22 Sunnymead Road, London, NW9 8BU Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Ms Rosanna Redmond

HMOL/03988/25 48 Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0PY Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Michael Angland

HMOL/03989/25 604 Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JD Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Michael Angland

HMOL/03990/25 11A Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LL Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Michael Angland

HMOL/03991/25 10 Doreen Avenue, London, NW9 7NX Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Michael Angland

HMOL/04029/25 Flat 31, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mahesh Patel

HMOL/04041/25 10 Winchfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0DT Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Ms Binita Patel

HMOL/04051/25 Flat 4, Kenya House, 97A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BN Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Golden Brick Development LtdGolden Brick Development Ltd

HMOL/04053/25 Flat 94, Orwell House, 2 Mile Walk, London, NW6 5HD Selective  1 121/04/202624/03/2025 Mrs Laura Montgomery

HMOL/04069/25 22 Kinloch Drive, London, NW9 7LH Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Ms Liana Wiltshire

HMOL/04073/25 3 Kinross Close, Harrow, HA3 0UE Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Nitin Bakrania

HMOL/04078/25 46 RAGLAN COURT, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RF Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/04089/25 Flat 25, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 121/04/203024/03/2025 Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/04093/25 Flat 26, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  3 121/04/203024/03/2025 Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/04094/25 Flat 27, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 121/04/203024/03/2025 Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/04098/25 46B Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 121/04/202624/03/2025
HMOL/04108/25 405 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0XX Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Ms Bernice Bailey

HMOL/04109/25 Flat 28, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 121/04/203024/03/2025 Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/04110/25 Flat 29, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 121/04/203024/03/2025 Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/04111/25 27 Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9HN Selective  3 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mrs Maria Vega

HMOL/04112/25 Flat 30, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 121/04/203024/03/2025 Hitenkumar Shah

HMOL/04114/25 138 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TG Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Rahmatullah Simab

HMOL/04115/25 21 Sundew Court, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YY Selective  2 221/04/203024/03/2025 Mrs Vanessa Harding

HMOL/04117/25 133 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2PT Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Steven Kansal

HMOL/04202/25 246 BILSBY LODGE, Chalklands, Wembley, HA9 9DY Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Ms Clare Davies-Jones

HMOL/04213/25 67 Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BB Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Mohamed Hassan

HMOL/03640/25 4 Dudley Court, 16 Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HR Selective  3 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mrs Shalinee Wickramasinghe

HMOL/03642/25 3 Dudley Court, 16 Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HR Selective  3 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mrs Shalinee Wickramasinghe

HMOL/03680/25 13 Exeter Mansions, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UG Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Tolu George

HMOL/03681/25 399B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NG Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/03676/25 113 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XL Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Falcon Driscoll

HMOL/03685/25 134 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NT Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Wahid Hezb

HMOL/03688/25 82 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TD Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Karsan Valji

HMOL/03689/25 Apartment 33, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/10344/23 24 Griffin Close, London, NW10 1LL Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Miss Beverley Smith

HMOL/10331/23 148 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  1 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mrs Shavita Patel

HMOL/19032/24 Flat 1, 80 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DJ Selective  1 118/11/202924/03/2025 Mr Sandeep Ved

HMOL/07724/24 6 Phillimore Gardens, London, NW10 3LH Selective  2 121/04/203024/03/2025 Mr Rocky De Lucia

HMOL/16625/24 85 Aboyne Road, Neasden, London, NW10 0EY Selective  1 1 023/04/203026/03/2025 Mr Jinit Shah

HMOL/00405/25 118B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AE Selective  1 223/04/203026/03/2025 Alexandre Nairac

HMOL/00400/25 Flat 38, Nexus Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5AT Selective  1 123/04/203026/03/2025 Mr Kieran Soni

HMOL/04452/25 Flat 2, 39 Keyes Road, London, NW2 3XB Selective 23/04/203026/03/2025 Mary Kavanagh

HMOL/04728/25 114 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  2 125/04/203028/03/2025 Mr Antonio Leonardo Marino

HMOL/04712/25 7B Dagmar Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DG Selective  2 128/04/202631/03/2025 Mr Rhys Holdaway

HMOL/04713/25 7A Dagmar Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DG Selective  1 128/04/202631/03/2025 Mr Rhys Holdaway

HMOL/04714/25 4B Cecil Road, London, NW10 8UJ Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025
HMOL/04716/25 8 Gresham Road, London, NW10 9BY Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Joe Murphy

HMOL/04717/25 113A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UT Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Mostafa Boujdi

HMOL/04724/25 85A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Ms Elizabeth Derham

HMOL/04725/25 2 The Close, Wembley, HA0 4DW Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mrs Neha Patel

HMOL/04642/25 1 Springfield Gardens, London, NW9 0RT Selective  3 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Abbas Jaffer

HMOL/04475/25 33C Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Sean Ahearne

HMOL/04496/25 Flat 2, 76 Donnington Road, London, NW10 3QU Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Wasim Mettry

HMOL/04497/25 Flat 1, 98 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0QS Mandatory  3 6 1028/04/203031/03/2025 Arixa Development Ltd

HMOL/04499/25 41 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 SAPPHIRE UK PROPERTY LIMITED

HMOL/04501/25 44 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NX Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Bun Lau

HMOL/04503/25 17 Sylvester Road, Wembley, HA0 3AQ Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr William Byaruhanga

HMOL/04507/25 Flat 10, Nexus Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5AT Selective  3 128/04/203031/03/2025 Miss Lia-maria Joannou

HMOL/04513/25 FLAT 1, 20 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NU Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr John Kader

HMOL/04523/25 Flat 7, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  1 128/04/202631/03/2025 Barry Wills

HMOL/04524/25 Flat 1, Apollo Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TP Selective  1 228/04/202631/03/2025 Mr Joseph Spelman

HMOL/04529/25 1, DEVONSHIRE HOUSE, Kilburn High Road, Brondesbury, London, NW6 7QJMandatory  4 2 528/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Eitan Goury

HMOL/04538/25 33C Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QS Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Andres Velez Saffon

HMOL/04540/25 29A Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UR Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Mohammad Tanveer

HMOL/04547/25 32 Coniston Gardens, London, NW9 0BD Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Miss Minal Patel

HMOL/04548/25 70B Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4HA Selective  3 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr James Kirchheimer

HMOL/04549/25 Flat 51, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Yat Hung Lee

HMOL/04551/25 6 Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mrs Sayeeda Chowdhury

HMOL/04552/25 34A St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5TE Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mrs Melanie Taylor

HMOL/04553/25 31 St Augustines Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7NU Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Farooq Azam

HMOL/04554/25 7 Chalfont Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NW Mandatory  3 6 1028/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Mukesh Patel

HMOL/04555/25 3A Carlton Parade, Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NE Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Christopher Nixon

HMOL/04557/25 Flat 2, 153 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QT Selective  2 128/04/202631/03/2025 Mr Jafar Raza

HMOL/04559/25 32 Shakespeare Drive, Harrow, HA3 9TW Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Dinesh Popat

HMOL/04560/25 10, HARLEQUIN COURT, Mitchellbrook Way, Neasden, London, NW10 8PASelective  3 228/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Daniel Hoile

HMOL/04561/25 43C Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HJ Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Dr Dvora Michelson

HMOL/04564/25 16 HARLEQUIN COURT, Mitchellbrook Way, London, NW10 8PA Selective  3 228/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Daniel Hoile

HMOL/04567/25 9 Fairview Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4UQ Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Ms Eleonora Petrocenko

HMOL/04568/25 Flat 59, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GS Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Miss Lilian Fong

HMOL/04569/25 14 Alington Crescent, London, NW9 8JN Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Kanapathy Sritharan

HMOL/04570/25 3 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Subramaniam Sukumar

HMOL/04571/25 14 Audrey Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3TG Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Sanjeeva Wimalasena

HMOL/04487/25 39A Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Meghji Hirani

HMOL/04516/25 16E St Thomas's Road, London, NW10 4AJ Selective  3 128/04/202631/03/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/04577/25 28 Rokesby Place, Wembley, HA0 2HN Selective  3 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Atish Chandarana

HMOL/04578/25 Studio 9, 46 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  3 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Alan Bloom

HMOL/04580/25 6 Bron Court, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AU Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Hemant Puri

HMOL/04585/25 Flat 5, 51 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EE Selective  3 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mrs Fen Liu

HMOL/04587/25 25 Clayton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JU Selective  2 131/07/203031/03/2025 Nitesh Devji Kanji

HMOL/04588/25 50 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PS Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Ramesh Mavji Pindoria

HMOL/04589/25 30 Chippenham Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NQ Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Ms Tahira Jumah

HMOL/04590/25 35 Kirk House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HF Selective  3 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Arvin Kerai

HMOL/04592/25 129 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AW Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Bhupendra Patel

HMOL/04593/25 70 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1RX Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mrs Nalayini Fernandes

HMOL/04594/25 12 Sutherland Court, London, NW9 9HB Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Pravesh Ladva

HMOL/04606/25 70 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7ST Selective  1 228/04/203031/03/2025 Miss Mary Miller

HMOL/04609/25 3 Sudbury Hill Close, Wembley, HA0 2QR Selective  4 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Hyunsik Kim

HMOL/04614/25 24 CLIFFORD COURT, Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PR Selective  2 228/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Ali Karimi

HMOL/04615/25 47 FLEXMORE HOUSE, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NB Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Ulric Browne

HMOL/04618/25 108A Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DG Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Paul Harper

HMOL/04619/25 68 Conduit Way, London, NW10 0SS Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Parveen Paul Vig

HMOL/04621/25 65 District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LF Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Jitesh Kapadia

HMOL/04624/25 42 Burgess Avenue, London, NW9 8TY Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Gulam Mukadam

HMOL/04628/25 22 Sedum Close, London, NW9 9LU Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Naeem Noorani

HMOL/04446/25 21 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Ms Anita Manji Vekaria

HMOL/04449/25 4A Chatsworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BE Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Miss Minaxiben Patel

HMOL/04456/25 16B St Thomas's Road, London, NW10 4AJ Selective  3 128/04/202631/03/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/04459/25 22 Aqua House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FF Selective  1 228/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Boubacar Dieng

HMOL/04460/25 1 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XA Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Nisar Waseem

HMOL/04461/25 48A Tennyson Road, London, NW6 7SA Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Ismettollah Taibzadah

HMOL/04462/25 2 Newlands Close, Wembley, HA0 2EZ Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Qais Bahaduri

HMOL/04425/25 Flat A, 56 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Denise Simms

HMOL/04426/25 Flat 7, 632 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HN Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Dinesh Hirani

HMOL/04430/25 48B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  1 228/04/203031/03/2025 Dr Judit Druks

HMOL/04432/25 135D Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DT Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Elieser Low

HMOL/04433/25 135E Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DT Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Elieser Low

HMOL/04434/25 29B Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AY Selective  1 128/04/202631/03/2025 Mr Praful Shah

HMOL/04435/25 2C Lydford Road, London, NW2 5SA Selective  1 228/04/203031/03/2025 Ms Seunghee Lee

HMOL/04436/25 Flat 2, 771 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Kiritkumar Chhotabhai Patel

HMOL/04437/25 122A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QJ Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Jaipal Singh

HMOL/04438/25 135F Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DT Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Elieser Low

HMOL/04440/25 48 Holyrood Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5LR Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Ms Anita Patel

HMOL/04441/25 58A Langler Road, London, NW10 5TL Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Mukesh Hirani

HMOL/04380/25 Studio 3, 46 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  3 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Alan Bloom

HMOL/04381/25 FLAT A, 64A Dyne Road, London, NW6 7DS Selective  4 128/04/202631/03/2025 Mr Matthew Wheeler

HMOL/04370/25 Flat 34, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Mahesh Patel

HMOL/04371/25 9 Greenbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TF Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Vinit Patel

HMOL/04372/25 306A High Road, London, NW10 2EN Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Trevor Daley

HMOL/04373/25 26 Book Centre Mansions, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Joshua Grunhut

HMOL/04374/25 Flat 1, Pear Tree Close, Wembley, HA0 1ED Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Martin Payne

HMOL/04385/25 60 Holland Road, London, NW10 5UJ Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Paul Leonce

HMOL/04387/25 7 Callcott Court, Callcott Road, London, NW6 7ED Selective  1 228/04/203031/03/2025
HMOL/04389/25 9 Windmill Court, 52 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JG Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mrs Cordilia Nama Jno-Baptiste

HMOL/04392/25 1A Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QN Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Imtiaz Farookhi

HMOL/04393/25 38D Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LH Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Wafaa Milad

HMOL/04396/25 116 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TJ Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Michael Canney

HMOL/04398/25 Studio 10, 46 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  3 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Alan Bloom

HMOL/04400/25 70 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RU Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mrs Bimla Thakur

HMOL/04291/25 12 KENWOOD COURT, Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 9AB Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Ajay Champaneri

HMOL/04296/25 33B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Sean Ahearne

HMOL/04345/25 Flat 31, Redwood Court, 54 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BH Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mrs Sarah Lewczynski

HMOL/04302/25 6 REGAL COURT, Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BQ Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Nitinkumar Patel

HMOL/04303/25 27 Doreen Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 7NX Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Faisal Bhutta

HMOL/04304/25 76 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AU Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Madhvi Parekh

HMOL/04306/25 Flat 3, 22 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YD Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Miss Chunhong Li

HMOL/04308/25 88B Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DZ Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Kieran Barry

HMOL/04309/25 17 Holland Road, Wembley, HA0 4RH Selective  3 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mrs Balbir Kharay

HMOL/04312/25 182 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UT Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Shaileshkumar Patel

HMOL/04348/25 22B Streatley Road, London, NW6 7LR Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Morteza Erfani

HMOL/04349/25 21A Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XG Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Miss Georgina Rowley

HMOL/04350/25 18 Sylvia Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6HR Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mrs Jashuben Prabat Hirani

HMOL/04352/25 22 Braemar Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QN Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Miss Kalpna Shah

HMOL/04358/25 43 Langham Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3RG Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Reenit Shah

HMOL/04361/25 Flat C, 2 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XH Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Umar Mustafa

HMOL/04363/25 177A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Farooq Mirza Khalid

HMOL/04365/25 1 Bermans Way, London, NW10 1SD Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Nimesh Samji

HMOL/04367/25 Flat 3, 15 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  3 128/04/202631/03/2025 Mr Michael Tannenbaum

HMOL/04727/25 4 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Parbat Kanji Bhudia

HMOL/23085/24 Flat 52, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23086/24 Flat 53, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23087/24 Flat 54, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/03863/25 30 Lulworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TP Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mrs Bhanumatiben Patel

HMOL/03864/25 Flat 31, Everly House, 52 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0DB Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Richard Law

HMOL/03687/25 Apartment 35, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/03693/25 321 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0HY Mandatory  2 6 528/04/202631/03/2025 Mr Gabriele Cicconi

HMOL/03566/25 64 Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NU Mandatory  2 5 528/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Kunverji Kerai

HMOL/03956/25 32 Cambridge Close, London, NW10 0AW Selective  3 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Daniel Hoile

HMOL/21760/24 45A Bridge Road, Wembley, HA9 9AG Mandatory  2 5 528/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Khurram Shahzad

HMOL/20218/24 Flat 10, Bentley Court, 19-25 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JXSelective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025
HMOL/03992/25 59 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Ms Faeeza Keshavjee

HMOL/03957/25 74 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Dragostin Kozhuharov

HMOL/03959/25 26 Beechworth, 179 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YZ Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Miss Hakeemat Iyadunni Segun-Oki

HMOL/03962/25 9 Aboyne Road, Neasden, London, NW10 0EU Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Miss Vilas Patel

HMOL/03963/25 141 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LY Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Raghavappa Hanumanthappa

HMOL/03964/25 27A Stapleford Road, Wembley, HA0 4RP Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Jayesh Dharamshi Thakkar

HMOL/03966/25 26 Slade Court, 230 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BT Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Simon Feilder

HMOL/03968/25 17B Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Miss Gabriella Incalza

HMOL/03969/25 70B Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TU Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Jayanti Sojitra

HMOL/03970/25 41D Montpelier Rise, Wembley, HA9 8RQ Selective  1 128/04/202631/03/2025 Mrs Usha Chadda

HMOL/03971/25 159A Church Lane, London, NW9 8JU Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mrs Usha Chadda

HMOL/03974/25 61B Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LU Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Chandubhai Patel

HMOL/03975/25 159B Church Lane, London, NW9 8JU Selective  1 128/04/202631/03/2025 Mrs Usha Chadda

HMOL/03977/25 5 ERSKINE COURT, Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AG Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Jai Popat

HMOL/03979/25 75 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0TA Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Mukesh Bhanderi

HMOL/03980/25 43D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AJ Selective  3 128/04/203031/03/2025 Ms Jeanne Kelley

HMOL/03981/25 12 Shepherds Walk, London, NW2 7BS Selective  3 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Mahmoud Mozafar

HMOL/03983/25 16A Station Road, London, NW10 4UE Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Richard McBriar

HMOL/03985/25 30 Cambridge Close, London, NW10 0AW Selective  3 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Daniel Hoile

HMOL/04167/25 Flat E, 100 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PE Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Ms Asma Kazaz

HMOL/04161/25 12B Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QS Selective  1 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mrs Pratibha Paleja

HMOL/04162/25 4 Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LU Selective  2 128/04/203031/03/2025 Mr Xiao Lei Pang

HMOL/02994/25 20 Gervase Close, Wembley, HA9 9EH Mandatory  2 5 1028/04/203031/03/2025 Orbit Letting Ltd

HMOL/00402/25 1 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 130/04/203002/04/2025 Mr David Thompson

HMOL/04777/25 1 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AZ Selective 30/04/203002/04/2025 Sandeep Chaudhary

HMOL/10201/23 13A Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Naomi Dominique

HMOL/04778/25 9 Clive Court, Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RJ Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Nathan Schwartz

HMOL/04780/25 Second Floor Flat, 543 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EL Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Janki Bhimjiyani

HMOL/04784/25 Flat 3, 12 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Alistair Wright

HMOL/04786/25 1310 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Meni Ben Haim

HMOL/04787/25 1112 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Ilan Zini

HMOL/04788/25 1113 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Yael & Oren Hasson

HMOL/04789/25 1114 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Oren Gilor

HMOL/04790/25 1115 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Hen Mothada

HMOL/04791/25 1116 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mike Building & Engineering Ltd

HMOL/04792/25 1117 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Samuel Itay Get

HMOL/04793/25 1118 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Gil Raz

HMOL/04794/25 1119 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Yoan Avrila

HMOL/04795/25 1120 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Michal & Rami Peltz

HMOL/04796/25 1121 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Nir Ben Israel

HMOL/04797/25 1122 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Rachel & David Raveh

HMOL/04798/25 1301 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Aviv Binyamin Orly

HMOL/04799/25 1302 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Eitan Ben Eliahu

HMOL/04800/25 1303 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Gali and Amir Parizer

HMOL/04801/25 1304 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Shalom Amiel

HMOL/04802/25 1305 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Tal Shorrer

HMOL/04803/25 1306 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Ronen and Niva Ben Ari

HMOL/04804/25 1307 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Asaf & Yafit Sinai

HMOL/04805/25 1308 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Saar Brodsky

HMOL/04806/25 60B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NP Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Laure de Caumia-Baillenx

HMOL/04807/25 264 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HB Selective  3 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Petr Babicky

HMOL/04813/25 9 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BG Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Liam Hetherington

HMOL/04815/25 67 Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BU Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Mohsin Khan

HMOL/04817/25 9, STONEBRIDGE COURT, Stonebridge Park, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8ENSelective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/04818/25 FLAT 1, 22 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7NA Selective  3 105/05/203007/04/2025 Ms Emma Cutting

HMOL/04834/25 Flat 7, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Xiaohua Annie Shi

HMOL/04835/25 Flat 8, 21 St Michaels Road, London, NW2 6XD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Owura Osei-Frimpong

HMOL/04836/25 20A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Pravin Nathwani

HMOL/04837/25 112 Abbotts Drive, Wembley, HA0 3SJ Selective  3 105/05/202607/04/2025 Sura Abed

HMOL/04838/25 7 STONEBRIDGE COURT, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EN Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/04839/25 10 Aqua House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FF Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Nutan Bhimjiyani

HMOL/04840/25 FLAT 10, 111 Canterbury Road, London, NW6 5SR Selective  3 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Suman Willis

HMOL/04841/25 13, STONEBRIDGE COURT, Stonebridge Park, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8ENSelective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/04844/25 3 CLIVE COURT, Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RJ Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Nathan Schwartz

HMOL/04845/25 Flat 4, 116 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RX Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Miss Bianca Joseph

HMOL/04847/25 36 The Oaks, Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3SA Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Ms Tahira Dar

HMOL/04849/25 102A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SZ Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Miss Janet McLeod

HMOL/04850/25 112 Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9BU Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Ms Mansi Shah

HMOL/04854/25 83B Milton Avenue, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8PL Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Dineshkumar Shamji Varsani

HMOL/04857/25 26A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  3 105/05/203007/04/2025 Andrew Okolo

HMOL/04862/25 1A Earlsmead Road, London, NW10 5QD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Miss Harriet Chambers

HMOL/04863/25 23 Buller Road, London, NW10 5BS Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Ms Isabel Brebbia

HMOL/04864/25 62A Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LU Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Omar Javed

HMOL/04866/25 5 Century House, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RS Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Ms Payal Malde

HMOL/04867/25 Flat 5, Canterbury House, Canterbury Road, London, NW6 5FR Selective  3 205/05/202607/04/2025 Ms Manda Chan

HMOL/04631/25 225B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HE Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Ms Anh Thu Bui

HMOL/04633/25 120A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SN Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Ms Sehar Akhter Ghani

HMOL/04634/25 Flat 5, Arcent Court, 96 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BG Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Nirushan Raveendran

HMOL/04635/25 Flat 3, 2 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SU Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Andreas Frangeskides

HMOL/04646/25 17 Woodfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3NP Selective  2 102/06/203007/04/2025 Mr Yaser Al-shakarchi

HMOL/04647/25 FLAT 3, 99 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Alex Guest

HMOL/04667/25 234 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8PZ Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Maheswaran Ariyaratnam

HMOL/04668/25 53 Nutfield Road, London, NW2 7EA Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Gunvant Karsan

HMOL/04669/25 30 Marlow Court, 221 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PS Selective  4 105/05/203007/04/2025 Dr Julian Gilbey

HMOL/04674/25 Flat 4, 82D Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QA Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Samouil Souesi

HMOL/04678/25 136 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HH Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Richard Law

HMOL/04680/25 40 Carmel Court, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JF Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Apexbrook Limited

HMOL/04683/25 Flat 6, Pear Tree Close, Wembley, HA0 1ED Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Martin Payne

HMOL/04686/25 29E St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LB Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Boruch Lobenstein

HMOL/04688/25 7 Loxley House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Ijaz Ahmad

HMOL/04691/25 11A Grand Parade, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9JS Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Preena Sattani

HMOL/04693/25 28 Shelley Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3QG Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Drashtiben Brahmbhatt
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HMOL/04694/25 Flat 11, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  5 105/05/203007/04/2025 Ms Samena Yasmen Bi

HMOL/04696/25 5 Cambridge Court, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JW Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Sushmaben Hira

HMOL/04697/25 44B Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Selective  1 205/05/203007/04/2025 Arjun Popat

HMOL/04698/25 59 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6QU Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Dr Charles Dohvoma

HMOL/04699/25 110B Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TX Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Paul Giggins

HMOL/04700/25 Flat 47, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Dr Saba Safaa Hadi Haboobi

HMOL/04701/25 259 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8YA Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Caryle Walsh

HMOL/04702/25 49 Dunster Drive, London, NW9 8EH Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Sonia Thevarajan

HMOL/04703/25 Flat 1, 2B Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8ED Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Mayur Karia

HMOL/04704/25 3 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PH Selective  3 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Emmett Carton

HMOL/04706/25 5 Green Court, 151 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QE Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Nirav Naik

HMOL/04707/25 175 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Ms Laxmi Russo

HMOL/04708/25 62 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0RR Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Ms Zahira Mukadam

HMOL/04709/25 25 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr John Maddalena

HMOL/04710/25 37 Fryent Way, London, NW9 9SL Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Rajshree Patel

HMOL/04726/25 Flat 16, 80 Cambridge Road, London, NW6 5FN Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Kirsten Brown Aidoo

HMOL/04617/25 19A Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Babatunde Benedict Olagunju

HMOL/04655/25 Flat 2, 2B Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8ED Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Mayur Karia

HMOL/04658/25 49 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Ms Poppy Williams

HMOL/04718/25 10 WILLOW TREE COURT, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2RB Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Matiram Dhakal

HMOL/04720/25 10 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BU Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Dinesh Hirani

HMOL/04721/25 Flat 43, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Dr Saba Safaa Hadi Haboobi

HMOL/04722/25 4A Beech Way, London, NW10 8HX Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Pal Laroche

HMOL/04729/25 41A Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JA Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Suryakant Kashibhai Patel

HMOL/04730/25 118 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TZ Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Raina Velho

HMOL/04731/25 30 Thanet Lodge, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JA Selective  4 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Mirchandani Kamal

HMOL/04732/25 70 Griffin Close, London, NW10 1LN Selective  3 105/05/203007/04/2025 Miss Darshan Bhangal

HMOL/04733/25 6 The Grove, London, NW9 0TN Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Noel Browne

HMOL/04734/25 60 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0RR Selective  3 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Naeem Noorani

HMOL/04735/25 183A Edgware Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 6LP Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 NORTH LONDON LOCUMS LIMITED

HMOL/04739/25 15 Ecclestone Place, Wembley, HA9 8AB Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025
HMOL/04744/25 6 Meadowbank Road, London, NW9 8LH Selective  3 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Michael Angland

HMOL/04745/25 Flat 56, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GL Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Dr Chidi Amadi

HMOL/04746/25 1 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PL Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Alexander Harris

HMOL/04747/25 32 Kenwood Court, Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 9AB Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Sapna Patel

HMOL/04762/25 55 Gooseacre Lane, Harrow, HA3 0XZ Selective  3 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Amit Vedi

HMOL/04763/25 52 Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Vinod Halai

HMOL/04764/25 52A Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Vinod Halai

HMOL/04750/25 43B Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  4 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Vinod Halai

HMOL/04752/25 43D Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  4 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Vinod Halai

HMOL/04755/25 51A Felixstowe Road, London, NW10 5SR Selective  3 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Vinod Halai

HMOL/04756/25 49 Gooseacre Lane, Harrow, HA3 0XZ Selective  3 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Amit Vedi

HMOL/04757/25 51B Felixstowe Road, London, NW10 5SR Selective  2 105/05/202607/04/2025 Mr Vinod Halai

HMOL/04880/25 Flat 16, Canterbury House, Canterbury Road, London, NW6 5FR Mandatory  1 3 505/05/203007/04/2025 Mr David Mark Allison

HMOL/04887/25 34B Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AH Mandatory  2 3 605/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/04889/25 84 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Mandatory  3 8 1505/05/203007/04/2025 Mr David Coppen

HMOL/04890/25 40 JOULES HOUSE, Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QW Selective  4 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Kenny Bloom

HMOL/04877/25 37A Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8RS Selective  2 105/05/202607/04/2025 Mr Mohammed Sadeeq

HMOL/04758/25 51 Gooseacre Lane, Harrow, HA3 0XZ Selective  3 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Amit Vedi

HMOL/04761/25 53 Gooseacre Lane, Harrow, HA3 0XZ Selective  3 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Amit Vedi

HMOL/04772/25 69B Hardinge Road, London, NW10 3PN Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Dhanji Karsan Jetha

HMOL/04775/25 47 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XB Selective  1 105/05/202607/04/2025 Anuradha Chamara Udugampola

HMOL/04776/25 16 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  4 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Hitesh Patel

HMOL/04765/25 54 Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Vinod Halai

HMOL/04766/25 54A Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Vinod Halai

HMOL/04767/25 62 Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Vinod Halai

HMOL/04768/25 62A Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Vinod Halai

HMOL/04769/25 64 Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Vinod Halai

HMOL/04770/25 17 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TL Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Michael Stockwood

HMOL/04897/25 Studio 1, 46 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  3 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Alan Bloom

HMOL/04898/25 52C Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TQ Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Eastglade Limited

HMOL/04999/25 139 Anson Road, London, NW2 4AH Mandatory  3 10 1005/05/203007/04/2025 Ms Maryam Bourbour

HMOL/04368/25 Flat 32, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Mahesh Patel

HMOL/04369/25 Flat 33, Jenga Court, 356 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EJ Selective  5 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Mahesh Patel

HMOL/04301/25 31A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RE Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Ms Elzbieta Harris

HMOL/04384/25 61 Rydal Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8SA Mandatory  2 5 505/05/203007/04/2025 Camata Properties Ltd

HMOL/04472/25 44 Elm Way, London, NW10 0NE Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Adelio Figueiredo

HMOL/04629/25 Flat 29, Celeste House, 4 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1PX Selective  9 105/05/203007/04/2025 Dr Dr Lana Yan Jun Liu

HMOL/04626/25 76A Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AU Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 MsTabassum Nathani

HMOL/04627/25 98D Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JR Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Miss Samantha James

HMOL/04622/25 150A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LY Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Stuart Perks

HMOL/04620/25 66E Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RA Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Ms Aiko Wilkie

HMOL/04576/25 Flat 1, 17 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Anahid Jarvis

HMOL/04613/25 16 Doreen Avenue, London, NW9 7NX Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Payam Roodashtyan

HMOL/04610/25 10 GRANGE COURT, Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SH Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Raina Velho

HMOL/04595/25 8 Chelsea Close, London, NW10 8XD Selective  3 128/04/203007/04/2025 Mr Daniel Djaba

HMOL/04605/25 43 Goldsmith Lane, London, NW9 9AJ Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr David Brennan

HMOL/04491/25 107 Hay Lane, London, NW9 0LL Mandatory  1 3 505/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Bilge Kilich

HMOL/04476/25 36 NEWLAND COURT, 81 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9LZ Selective  3 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Sue Mendola

HMOL/04477/25 6 Devonshire House, 387 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QJ Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Eitan Goury

HMOL/04480/25 Flat 1, 90 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Saba Yousaf

HMOL/04481/25 Flat 2, 90 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Saba Yousaf

HMOL/04482/25 Flat 4, 90 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Saba Yousaf

HMOL/04483/25 Flat 5, 90 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Saba Yousaf

HMOL/05242/25 38C Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LH Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025
HMOL/05249/25 31B Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Nigel Mcloughlin

HMOL/05250/25 25 Bellamy House, Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UT Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Kishore Bhudia

HMOL/05251/25 5 Windermere Avenue, London, NW6 6LP Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Michael Price

HMOL/05252/25 64A Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LU Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Sameer Chandrakant Patel

HMOL/05247/25 111 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DQ Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Anil Vekaria

HMOL/14858/24 74 Sherrick Green Road, London, NW10 1LD Mandatory  3 8 1005/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Tariq Mahmood

HMOL/00512/25 325-327 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7PX Additional  4 3 1105/05/203007/04/2025 Cityfame 1 Limited

HMOL/00536/20 61A Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4EB Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Ms Angela Dickinson

HMOL/00383/25 Flat 1, 144 Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AE Mandatory  3 6 805/05/202607/04/2025 NC Investments

HMOL/02679/25 10 BEDFORD COURT, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JL Mandatory  1 2 505/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Ashish Fofaria

HMOL/03562/25 122 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BB Mandatory  2 8 805/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Polina Kogan

HMOL/03490/25 1101 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Amit Raveh

HMOL/03491/25 1102 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Erez Shushteri

HMOL/03492/25 1103 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Yael Shampal

HMOL/03493/25 1104 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 ITI Investigations & Strategic Consultic

HMOL/03494/25 1105 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Gilad Schneider

HMOL/03495/25 1106 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Inbal Shushteri

HMOL/03496/25 1107 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Trigat Holdings

HMOL/03497/25 1108 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Yafit Peiser

HMOL/03498/25 1109 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Shany Verchik Krispel

HMOL/03499/25 1110 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Israel Shriki

HMOL/17830/24 Flats A-H, 146 Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JR Mandatory  3 7 1405/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Al-shakarchi

HMOL/17694/24 31 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AN Mandatory  2 11 2205/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Mike Phillips

HMOL/01298/24 2 Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0JG Mandatory  3 7 1005/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Hazim Obaydi

HMOL/04174/25 18 Wotton Road, London, NW2 6PY Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Tania Gudka

HMOL/04178/25 14 Belmont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4HN Selective  3 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Tania Gudka

HMOL/04179/25 1C Stanley Gardens, London, NW2 4QH Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Tania Gudka

HMOL/04181/25 38C Newton Road, London, NW2 6PR Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Tania Gudka

HMOL/04184/25 38B Newton Road, London, NW2 6PR Selective  2 105/05/203007/04/2025 Mrs Tania Gudka

HMOL/03008/25 Flat 14, 36 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Additional  6 3 505/05/203007/04/2025 Rafkins Properties Limited

HMOL/03009/25 219A Edgware Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 6LP Mandatory  3 5 505/05/203007/04/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/00950/25 1111 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FD Selective  1 105/05/203007/04/2025 Yael & Boaz Kline

HMOL/00522/25 66 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BU Mandatory  3 13 2412/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Pulkit Shah

HMOL/03723/25 2C Grove Park, London, NW9 0JY Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Morris Lowe

HMOL/03930/25 52 Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9DE Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Arthur Tenkorang

HMOL/05248/25 12 OMAN COURT, Oman Avenue, London, NW2 6AY Mandatory  1 5 512/05/203014/04/2025 Amerosa Ltd

HMOL/05253/25 31 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DU Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05254/25 20 Bramston Road, London, NW10 5TU Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Louise McManus

HMOL/05255/25 129A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PS Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Chaand Hirani

HMOL/05246/25 10 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Snehal Patel

HMOL/05239/25 73A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NJ Selective  4 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr John Cardinali

HMOL/05215/25 69B Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EE Selective  3 212/05/203014/04/2025 Edward Ezra

HMOL/05219/25 51 Nutfield Road, London, NW2 7EA Mandatory  3 6 812/05/203014/04/2025 IYH Investments Ltd

HMOL/05220/25 34 RAGLAN COURT, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/05228/25 23 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AN Mandatory  2 2 512/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Napaphan Carvalho

HMOL/05259/25 105A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SB Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Stephen Campbell

HMOL/05260/25 FLAT 1, 189 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Alistair Thomson

HMOL/05261/25 Flat 2, 3 Ranelagh Road, London, NW10 4UT Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Brian D'Brass

HMOL/05262/25 19 Wessex Court, 120 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9RH Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Ms Zainab Khan

HMOL/05263/25 Flat 3, 193 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QS Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Miss Martina Scannell

HMOL/05270/25 824 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TD Mandatory  2 5 812/05/203014/04/2025 Frontland Limited

HMOL/05279/25 55 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/05282/25 10 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3NU Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Grahame Prower

HMOL/05283/25 81 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UB Mandatory  2 6 712/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Patricia Rocha

HMOL/05288/25 76 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EG Selective  2 112/05/202614/04/2025 Miss Renuka Rana Magar

HMOL/05290/25 78 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 112/05/202614/04/2025 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/05294/25 20 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Snehal Patel

HMOL/05295/25 Flat 40, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 112/05/202614/04/2025 Ms Pei-Fen Chiang

HMOL/05296/25 44 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BW Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Ms Alison Marks

HMOL/05297/25 11 Pear Close, London, NW9 0LJ Mandatory  3 8 1012/05/203014/04/2025 Serenity IA Property Group

HMOL/05299/25 112B Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JR Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Anthony Etherton

HMOL/05301/25 9B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AH Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Alan Darrah

HMOL/05304/25 4 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UP Mandatory  2 5 512/05/203014/04/2025 Rentewild Limited

HMOL/05305/25 33 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Snehal Patel

HMOL/05306/25 266 Church Lane, London, NW9 8LU Mandatory  3 5 512/05/203014/04/2025 Empowerhouse LTDChristopher Brown

HMOL/05307/25 8A Colyton Close, Wembley, HA0 2HG Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Mitesh Mervana

HMOL/05310/25 5 Kingthorpe Road, London, NW10 8JE Selective  2 112/05/202614/04/2025 Mr Karanvir Sidhar

HMOL/05313/25 Flat 2, 189 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Alistair Thomson

HMOL/05315/25 Flat 3, 189 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Alistair Thomson

HMOL/05316/25 Flat 4, 189 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Alistair Thomson

HMOL/05318/25 11 BOWLES COURT, 57 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AP Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Kunjal Gulabchand Haria

HMOL/05321/25 Flat 1, 133A Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HQ Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Faisal Bahador

HMOL/05322/25 1022B Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr John Thompson

HMOL/05323/25 Flat 4, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 112/05/202614/04/2025 Ms Yiting Wei

HMOL/05324/25 244 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Selective  2 212/05/202614/04/2025 Mrs GINA RIESE

HMOL/05350/25 13 Wood Close, London, NW9 7NR Mandatory  3 5 712/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Brendan Proudfoot

HMOL/05359/25 66 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LT Mandatory  3 3 1012/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Enqing Lin

HMOL/04454/25 118A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SN Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Bhavikkumar Jaentilal

HMOL/04515/25 931 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2RP Mandatory  2 8 1212/05/203014/04/2025 Nubia Homes Ltd

HMOL/04521/25 38 Westbury Road, Wembley, HA0 4JY Mandatory  2 6 512/05/202614/04/2025 Mr Manji Canji

HMOL/05000/25 11 Pargraves Court, 70 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PG Selective  2 112/05/202614/04/2025 Mr Peter Chen

HMOL/05023/25 108A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05025/25 1 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QF Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Nanji Hirani

HMOL/05026/25 48 Woodhill Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0LY Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Vipul Tanna

HMOL/05028/25 71A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RJ Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Kieran Keating

HMOL/05029/25 29C Claremont Road, London, W9 3DZ Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Robert Klevenhagen

HMOL/05030/25 137 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LJ Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Aziz Rahman

HMOL/05032/25 78 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AP Selective  2 112/05/202614/04/2025 Mr Jinesh Hirani

HMOL/05035/25 45 Crest Road, London, NW2 7LY Mandatory  3 2 612/05/203014/04/2025 Mohammad Ramzan

HMOL/05036/25 39A Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XG Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr David O'Brien

HMOL/05040/25 Flat 2, 122 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6SB Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Nehal Chauhan

HMOL/05041/25 Flat 44, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  5 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Amit Mistry

HMOL/05042/25 46A Park View Road, London, NW10 1AL Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Dolly Perafan

HMOL/05043/25 153 Stag Lane, London, NW9 0QN Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Muthulingam Panchalingam

HMOL/05044/25 20 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BZ Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Ashokkumar Padaliya

HMOL/05045/25 10A Doreen Avenue, London, NW9 7NX Selective  1 112/05/202614/04/2025 Mr Yusuf Suberu

HMOL/05050/25 12A Twyford Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XJ Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Abu Hanif

HMOL/05052/25 Apartment 5, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/05054/25 1 TA-RATI COURT, 57 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RG Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Hardev Singh Burmi

HMOL/05058/25 1509 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Lior Bercovici

HMOL/05059/25 1510 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Amira Paz

HMOL/05060/25 1511 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Omri Shalev

HMOL/05061/25 1512 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Zohar Talmi

HMOL/05062/25 1513 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Aviv Meiri and Desiree Zucker Meiri

HMOL/05063/25 1514 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Jonathan Pesach Shampal Durst

HMOL/05064/25 1515 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mazzawi Suzan

HMOL/05065/25 1516 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Amit Harel Ltd

HMOL/05066/25 1517 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Roye Kashtan & Sarah Amalia Sufott Kashtan

HMOL/05067/25 1518 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Amos Meler Economist & Real Estate Appraiser Ltd

HMOL/05068/25 1520 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Ehud Marom

HMOL/05069/25 1521 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 G T Frances Property Ltd

HMOL/05070/25 1601 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Assaf Kaminer and Efrat Kaminer

HMOL/05071/25 1602 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Finex-Pharma Business Solutions Ltd

HMOL/05072/25 1603 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Limor Schneider

HMOL/05073/25 1604 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Arik Kaufman & Co - Law Firm

HMOL/05074/25 1605 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Hal-Dor Import & Wholesale of Steel Products Ltd

HMOL/05075/25 1606 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Hal-Dor Import & Wholesale of Steel Products Ltd

HMOL/05076/25 1607 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Pazit Zur and Dror Zur

HMOL/05077/25 1608 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Assaf Elkana Granit and Uri Hai Navon

HMOL/05078/25 1609 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Ran Yacob Waisbord and Noa Waisbord

HMOL/05079/25 1610 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Eyal Lifshitz

HMOL/05080/25 1611 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Menashe Arnon and Zfira Arnon

HMOL/05081/25 1612 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Antebi Aviva and Antebi Emmanuel

HMOL/05082/25 1613 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Sahar Meir Consulting Ltd

HMOL/05083/25 1614 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Yair Raz

HMOL/05084/25 1615 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Avraham Yitshak Shapira

HMOL/05085/25 1616 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Ilana Shani

HMOL/05086/25 1618 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Moshe Sarussi

HMOL/05087/25 1620 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Aaron Michaeli – Law Firm

HMOL/05088/25 1621 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Meital Ben David and Ariel Ben Yehuda

HMOL/05089/25 1712 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/05090/25 1713 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/05091/25 1714 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/05092/25 1715 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/05093/25 1716 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/05094/25 1717 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/05095/25 1718 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/05096/25 1719 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/05097/25 1720 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/05099/25 959A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Pankaj Kanaiyalal PopatlalRana

HMOL/05100/25 3 TA-RATI COURT, 57 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RG Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Hardev Singh Burmi

HMOL/05101/25 26 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QL Mandatory  3 6 812/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Mohammad Ramzan

HMOL/05104/25 4 TA-RATI COURT, 57 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RG Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Prabhjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/05105/25 5 Ta-Rati Court, 57 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RG Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Hardev Singh Burmi

HMOL/05107/25 4 Thomas A Becket Close, Wembley, HA0 2SH Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Dr Amitha Ranauta

HMOL/05109/25 5 Mayfields, Wembley, HA9 9PW Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Mohammad Dakhel

HMOL/04899/25 Studio 4, 46 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Alan Bloom

HMOL/05114/25 98 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AP Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Mumtaz Rahman

HMOL/05116/25 Flat 6, Apollo Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TP Selective  1 112/05/202614/04/2025 Joseph Spelman

HMOL/05117/25 12A The Mount, Wembley, HA9 9EE Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Ms Alexandra Serbat

HMOL/05121/25 Flat 2, Claridge House, 91 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5TN Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Mahmoud Sabrah

HMOL/05122/25 4A District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LD Mandatory  1 2 412/05/202614/04/2025 Mr Arvind Joshi

HMOL/05195/25 Flat 10, 45 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Moshe Yehuda Meirovits

HMOL/05197/25 16H St Thomas's Road, London, NW10 4AJ Selective  1 104/08/202614/04/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/05198/25 16G St Thomas's Road, London, NW10 4AJ Selective  1 112/05/202614/04/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/05199/25 23 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/05168/25 65 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/05211/25 59 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SH Mandatory  2 5 912/05/203014/04/2025 Parkphase Limited

HMOL/05173/25 86 Ballogie Avenue, London, NW10 1SY Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Adeyinka Oyefeso

HMOL/05174/25 150 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AS Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05177/25 28 Kenmere Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1TE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr A Naser Eltobgy

HMOL/05178/25 41A Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XR Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Paul Herman

HMOL/05179/25 74 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Selective  3 112/05/202614/04/2025 Cassandra Clark

HMOL/05180/25 24 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RE Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Afzal Husain

HMOL/05181/25 878B North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TE Selective  1 212/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Uri Neufeld

HMOL/05182/25 73C Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NJ Selective  4 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr John Cardinali

HMOL/05183/25 20B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Pravin Nathwani

HMOL/05184/25 497B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9ED Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 MR BANKIMCHANDRA VINODRAI KAMDAR

HMOL/05185/25 159 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TB Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Kysara Haque

HMOL/05186/25 1000B Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NT Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Hanisha Patel

HMOL/05187/25 42B Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LL Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Gaetano Maddalena

HMOL/05188/25 5 Campion Court, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YN Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 MS NEELAM SPRINGER

HMOL/05189/25 76 Pitfield Way, London, NW10 0UA Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Ms Marion Cushnie

HMOL/05190/25 17A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UD Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Amarbai Rabadia

HMOL/05191/25 5 St James Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4LH Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Jay Ramesh Patel

HMOL/05192/25 Ground Floor Flat, 47 Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TA Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Alfonso Berrocal

HMOL/05124/25 247B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HH Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Sean O'Brien

HMOL/05125/25 Flat 3, 54 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AD Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Nish Bhatt

HMOL/05134/25 Flat 2, 54 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AD Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Nish Bhatt

HMOL/05143/25 254A High Road, London, NW10 2EY Additional  1 4 007/05/202614/04/2025 Mr Salem Dafiri

HMOL/05145/25 112C Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JR Selective  1 112/05/202614/04/2025 Mr Anthony Etherton

HMOL/05149/25 Flat 125, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Kartikeya Sharma

HMOL/05150/25 Flat 1, 63 St James Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4LH Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Shyamala Kanthan

HMOL/05151/25 Flat 1, 4 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Kevin Sexton

HMOL/05152/25 Apartment 36, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/05153/25 Studio Flat, 1A Casselden Road, London, NW10 8QR Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Star Factor (UK) Ltd

HMOL/05154/25 1721 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/05155/25 1722 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FF Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Jacques & Muriel Vidal

HMOL/04749/25 87A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 112/05/202614/04/2025 Mr Charles Cadbury

HMOL/04662/25 44 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TB Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Vanlata Varu

HMOL/04663/25 37B Hazel Road, London, NW10 5PU Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Klajdi Mehmeti

HMOL/04666/25 6 Guinevere Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FH Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Miss Krisztina Szendi-Horvath

HMOL/04648/25 Flat 2, 11 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RE Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Mohammed Sadeeq

HMOL/04644/25 Flat 1, 11 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Mohammed Sadeeq

HMOL/04650/25 22B Lynton Road, London, NW6 6BL Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Ms Odile Bellew

HMOL/04651/25 56 Pasture Road, Wembley, HA0 3JP Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Dr Byron Ramesh

HMOL/04652/25 1 FAIRLEY COURT, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JX Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Haresh Bulsara

HMOL/04637/25 Flat A, 324 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QH Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Kailash Shah

HMOL/04639/25 Flat B, 324 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QH Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Kailash Shah

HMOL/04640/25 Flat C, 324 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QH Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Kailash Shah

HMOL/04641/25 1004A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NT Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Hanisha Patel

HMOL/04914/25 98 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FS Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Nirav Dumsawala

HMOL/04917/25 3 Arnellan House, 144 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8XJ Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr James Hamilton

HMOL/04929/25 171 Abbotts Drive, Wembley, HA0 3SH Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Chaminda Nanayakkara

HMOL/04930/25 32A Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr James Burchett

HMOL/04932/25 12 Farm Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4UU Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Kukaneswary Sivathasan

HMOL/04933/25 Studio 6, 46 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Alan Bloom

HMOL/04934/25 Studio 7, 46 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Alan Bloom

HMOL/04935/25 FLAT 1, 12A Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3EP Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Ms Nagiana Sharif

HMOL/04937/25 79 RAGLAN COURT, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/04938/25 Studio 8, 46 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Alan Bloom

HMOL/04942/25 39 Whitmore Gardens, London, NW10 5HG Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Ms Georgina Hill

HMOL/04943/25 11 Clifton Road, London, NW10 4RB Selective  1 112/05/202614/04/2025 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/04946/25 Flat 2, 51 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EE Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Fen Liu

HMOL/04948/25 1311 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Efraim and Nitza Hen

HMOL/04949/25 1312 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Efraim and Nitza Hen

HMOL/04950/25 1313 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Ran Carmeli Production & Director Services Ltd

HMOL/04951/25 1314 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Ravit Tarlovski

HMOL/04952/25 1315 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Veronique Shenkar

HMOL/04954/25 1320 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Dan Roup

HMOL/04955/25 1321 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 S Gilboa Consulting Engineers Ltd

HMOL/04956/25 1322 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Roi Meshoulam

HMOL/04957/25 1401 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Barry Segal

HMOL/04958/25 1402 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Ketzat Aheret - ITZUV Veshilut Ltd

HMOL/04959/25 1403 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Bne Badawi Zoabi Ltd

HMOL/04960/25 1404 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Niva Durst

HMOL/04961/25 1405 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Moshe Zloczower

HMOL/04962/25 1406 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Liora Spector

HMOL/04963/25 1407 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Lea Schor and Arik Schor

HMOL/04964/25 1408 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Yoram Hofman

HMOL/04965/25 1409 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Yael Gottlieb and Itay Snir

HMOL/04966/25 1410 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Amit Shostack

HMOL/04967/25 1411 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Sharon Shalev Lev Tzur & Nitzan Lev Tzur

HMOL/04968/25 1412 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 David Fuchs & Mesada Fuchs

HMOL/04969/25 1413 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Idan Shrayer

HMOL/04970/25 1414 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Nadav Elyakim & Ohad Yosef Tzionit

HMOL/04971/25 1415 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Bar Dvir

HMOL/04972/25 1416 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Dorit Rom-Rappel and Joel Rappel

HMOL/04973/25 1417 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Or Dvir

HMOL/04975/25 Room 1, 1A Casselden Road, London, NW10 8QR Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Star Factor (UK) Ltd

HMOL/04978/25 Flat 3, 51 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EE Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Fen Liu

HMOL/04979/25 Flat 6, 51 Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EE Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Fen Liu

HMOL/04980/25 44 Warren Way, Edgware, HA8 5RB Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mrs Farida Binaj

HMOL/04982/25 1418 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Aviv Dvir

HMOL/04983/25 1419 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Amit Swirsky, Aviel Neeman Yahav & Ariel Kosta Hadar

HMOL/04984/25 1420 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mordechai Ben Ami

HMOL/04986/25 1421 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Eitan Harel Properties Ltd

HMOL/04985/25 40 Mordaunt Road, London, NW10 8NY Selective  2 112/05/203014/04/2025 Ms Dexa Kanbi

HMOL/04987/25 1501 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Jarrar Ayman and Masud Mahand

HMOL/04988/25 1502 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Amnon Yosha Consulting Engineers Ltd

HMOL/04989/25 1503 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Eyal and Yael Cohen

HMOL/04990/25 1504 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mali Granot, Nestor Cohen, Mira Granot & Dan Granot

HMOL/04991/25 1505 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Sagi Talmi

HMOL/04992/25 1506 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Avraham Mordechai Manela

HMOL/04993/25 1507 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Rivka Tzur and Haym Tzur

HMOL/04994/25 1508 Wem Tower, 1 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6FE Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Bne Badawi Zoabi Ltd

HMOL/04995/25 31 South Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9PG Selective  1 112/05/203014/04/2025 Embassy Estates Limited

HMOL/04996/25 16 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0RX Selective  1 212/05/203014/04/2025 Mr Shivkumar Markanday

HMOL/04997/25 73A College Road, London, NW10 5EL Selective  3 112/05/203014/04/2025 Mr John Dent

HMOL/08624/18 Flat 1, The Hawthorns, 2A Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SN Selective  3 119/05/203021/04/2025 Seema Gupta

HMOL/08641/15 108B Holland Road, London, NW10 5AY Selective  1 3 519/05/203021/04/2025 Mr William Doogan

HMOL/04812/25 78B Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UH Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Sever Stanislas

HMOL/04643/25 31F Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XR Selective  4 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/04649/25 1004B Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NT Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mrs Hanisha Patel

HMOL/05214/25 47A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Selective  1 119/05/202621/04/2025 Mrs Inderjit Sandhu

HMOL/04581/25 70 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TW Mandatory  3 2 519/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Himanshu Pullan

HMOL/05364/25 FLAT 3, 138 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TE Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Arjan Kerai

HMOL/05368/25 Flat 6, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Ms Pei-Fen Chiang

HMOL/05369/25 Flat 2, Southern Cross House, 30 Challenge Close, London, NW10 4BF Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 S. Soora

HMOL/05370/25 Flat 10, Belvedere Hall, 11 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Patrick Thamotheram

HMOL/05371/25 228 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NY Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Ms Shahnaz Akhtar

HMOL/05372/25 52 Eton Grove, London, NW9 9LH Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mrs Hina Dabasia

HMOL/05351/25 1 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DF Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Arun Ruparelia

HMOL/05354/25 142 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6QQ Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Ramji Gorasia

HMOL/05357/25 56 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  3 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Hartej Kahai

HMOL/05333/25 Flat 16, Rhapsody Court, Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5DF Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Samuel Ross

HMOL/05334/25 86A Tennyson Road, London, NW6 7SB Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr William Mowat

HMOL/05339/25 Flat 3, 94 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RX Selective  3 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mrs Marilyn Resnick

HMOL/05340/25 4 Sanellan Court, 1 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HX Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Simon Power

HMOL/05341/25 Flat 13, 45 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Moshe Yehuda Meirovits

HMOL/05344/25 46B Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DL Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05345/25 Flat 28, Orwell House, 2 Mile Walk, London, NW6 5HB Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Dr Gerard Kwang Ming NAH

HMOL/05374/25 4 ELMSTEAD COURT, Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NR Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Sathy Estates (London) Limited

HMOL/05375/25 53 Woodcock Dell Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0NU Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mrs Santa Ramessur

HMOL/05383/25 Flat 73, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Hinal Parekh

HMOL/05389/25 15 Grittleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NX Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mrs Magdalena Chowaniec-Ziegler

HMOL/05390/25 157 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BU Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Ms Caroline McManus

HMOL/05393/25 35A Jeymer Avenue, London, NW2 4PJ Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Gordon Stevenson

HMOL/05396/25 18 Langdon Court, Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SP Selective  3 119/05/203021/04/2025 Miss Leigh Johnson

HMOL/05398/25 134A Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1UE Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Parthiv Patel

HMOL/05399/25 22 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JE Selective  3 119/05/202621/04/2025 Ms Xuejuan Lin

HMOL/05403/25 69A Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RJ Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Ms Kim Mary Clinton

HMOL/05405/25 113 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0TG Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Noel Browne

HMOL/05411/25 63A Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NU Selective  2 219/05/203021/04/2025 Miss Ioanna Theodoulou

HMOL/05412/25 16 St Annes Road, Wembley, HA0 2AW Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Elpidio Maccariello

HMOL/05414/25 135 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RL Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mrs Kanta Kanbi

HMOL/05415/25 32 South Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9PG Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Sandpoint Limited

HMOL/05416/25 101A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NJ Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Ms Federica Buricco

HMOL/05418/25 116 Honeypot Lane, London, NW9 9QX Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Miss Avni Patel

HMOL/05419/25 38B Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LH Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Wafaa Milad

HMOL/05431/25 132 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6RL Mandatory  3 5 819/05/203021/04/2025 Ms Susan Rae

HMOL/05434/25 70A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1TA Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Ms Daniela Martins da Costa

HMOL/05437/25 3 Crediton Heights, 20 Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3EQ Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Sohail Sarbuland

HMOL/05438/25 133 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PL Mandatory  2 7 719/05/203021/04/2025 Toovus Group LimitedJan Zielinski

HMOL/05441/25 83 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DR Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Mohammed Rafiq

HMOL/05442/25 53 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AQ Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mrs Ashita Shailesh Vora

HMOL/05443/25 Flat 20, Metropolitan Court, 40 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Ramniklal Vara

HMOL/05446/25 Flat 87, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Ali Ismail Khalil Ismail

HMOL/05447/25 Flat 21, 15 Hansel Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5FP Selective  1 119/05/202621/04/2025 Eli Weiss

HMOL/05449/25 54A Craven Park, London, NW10 8QL Mandatory  3 10 1919/05/203021/04/2025 Universal Properties Ltd

HMOL/05450/25 56 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BN Selective  2 119/05/202621/04/2025 Mr Candace Frost

HMOL/05457/25 16 Brinkburn Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PP Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Kishen Harish Savani

HMOL/05459/25 Flat 16, 15 Hansel Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5FP Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Eli Weiss

HMOL/05461/25 264 Watford Road, Harrow, HA1 3TX Mandatory  2 2 919/05/203021/04/2025 Gillcrest Properties Ltd

HMOL/05464/25 327 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0HY Mandatory  2 9 1019/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Prakash Vekaria

HMOL/05465/25 16 Parkfields Avenue, London, NW9 7PE Selective  2 119/05/202621/04/2025 Mr Saad Mahdi

HMOL/05466/25 61A Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LU Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Chandubhai Patel

HMOL/05469/25 14 Lea Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7SE Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Ms Shabana Dad

HMOL/05477/25 265A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0PS Mandatory  3 4 519/05/203021/04/2025 Christopher Rawlinson & Co Ltd

HMOL/05480/25 175 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HY Mandatory  3 2 519/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Stephen Balsam

HMOL/05481/25 6 Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TP Mandatory  2 7 719/05/203021/04/2025 Whiteway Homes Ltd

HMOL/05483/25 99 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Sujit Pandey

HMOL/05484/25 67 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JH Mandatory  3 4 719/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Gianluca Bertolino

HMOL/05486/25 408 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  4 119/05/203021/04/2025 Miss Joann Teow

HMOL/05487/25 54 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DB Mandatory  2 4 519/05/203021/04/2025 Multiple Estates Ltd

HMOL/05488/25 74 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  3 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Bimal Patel

HMOL/05489/25 45C Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NB Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Behnam Maghzian

HMOL/05491/25 29 Dors Close, London, NW9 7NU Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Daniel Djaba

HMOL/05492/25 878A North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TE Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Uri  Neufeld

HMOL/05500/25 58 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AS Mandatory  2 4 519/05/203021/04/2025 Ms Bronwen Jenkins

HMOL/05505/25 10 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AX Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Jeel Shah

HMOL/05509/25 22 Blandford Court, 4-6 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BP Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Firas Daoudi

HMOL/05510/25 8 SOLIDARITY HOUSE, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AW Selective  3 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Adam Frieze

HMOL/05517/25 97 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/05342/19 216B Church Road, London, NW10 9NP Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Theodos Yianni

HMOL/14055/19 Flat 24, Moran House, 449-451 High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Additional  1 2 419/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/00907/19 57 Ballogie Avenue, London, NW10 1SU Mandatory  3 6 1109/06/203021/04/2025 Mr Shane Desai

HMOL/10933/19 88 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DY Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Michael Weldon

HMOL/10936/19 88B Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DY Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Michael Weldon

HMOL/10937/19 88C Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DY Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Michael Weldon

HMOL/10938/19 88D Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DY Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Michael Weldon

HMOL/01062/20 56A Esmond Road, London, NW6 7HE Selective  1 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Charles Worrell

HMOL/01072/20 24 Liddell Gardens, London, NW10 3QD Selective  2 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Jadva Vekaria

HMOL/02856/15 2 Vora House, 64 Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SN Selective  3 119/05/203021/04/2025 Mr Risha Patel

HMOL/01098/25 Flat 3, 9 Princes Close, London, NW9 9QT Selective  2 124/02/203025/04/2025 Mrs Deborah Balaam

HMOL/01064/20 58 Esmond Road, London, NW6 7HE Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Charles Worrell

HMOL/01065/20 58A Esmond Road, London, NW6 7HE Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Charles Worrell

HMOL/01612/19 216D Church Road, London, NW10 9NP Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/01482/19 216A Church Road, London, NW10 9NP Selective  1 126/05/202628/04/2025 Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/01505/19 Flat B, 180A Church Road, London, NW10 9NP Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/01664/19 216C Church Road, London, NW10 9NP Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/03961/25 49 Wotton Road, London, NW2 6PU Mandatory  3 6 1026/05/203028/04/2025 Nurture Residents Ltd

HMOL/05454/24 Flat 2, 1A Sudbury Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2LZ Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mrs Shilpa Tejura

HMOL/23088/24 Flat 55, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23089/24 Flat 56, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23090/24 Flat 57, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23091/24 Flat 58, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23092/24 Flat 59, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23093/24 Flat 60, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23094/24 Flat 61, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23095/24 Flat 62, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23096/24 Flat 63, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23097/24 Flat 64, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23098/24 Flat 65, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/23099/24 Flat 66, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/05524/25 86B Tennyson Road, London, NW6 7SB Selective  2 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr William Mowat

HMOL/05527/25 Flat 25, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GS Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Ms Fongche Wong

HMOL/05535/25 2 Rayners Close, Wembley, HA0 2JU Selective  2 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Dharmin Gohil

HMOL/05542/25 6 TA-RATI COURT, 57 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RG Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Prahbjot Singh Sagoo

HMOL/05544/25 Flat 2, Apollo Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TP Selective  1 126/05/202628/04/2025 Mr Joseph Spelman

HMOL/05553/25 Flat rear of 19, Hayland Close, London, NW9 0LH Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mrs Shenaz Khimji-Wallbank

HMOL/05554/25 19 Hayland Close, London, NW9 0LH Selective  2 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mrs Shenaz Khimji-Wallbank

HMOL/05555/25 41 Warren Way, Edgware, HA8 5RB Selective  3 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Jaykumar Jani

HMOL/05556/25 64 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Anthony Hewitt

HMOL/05558/25 5 Cairnfield Avenue, Neasden, London, NW2 7PH Selective  2 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mrs Carol Lewis

HMOL/05559/25 84 Gresham Road, London, NW10 9BY Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05560/25 26, MANOR COURT, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AX Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Mohamed Omar

HMOL/05843/25 Flat 36, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05844/25 Flat 37, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05845/25 Flat 38, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05846/25 Flat 39, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05847/25 Flat 40, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05848/25 Flat 41, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05849/25 Flat 42, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05850/25 Flat 43, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05851/25 Flat 44, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05853/25 Flat 45, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05854/25 Flat 46, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05855/25 Flat 47, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05856/25 Flat 48, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05857/25 Flat 49, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05858/25 Flat 50, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05859/25 Flat 51, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05860/25 Flat 52, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05861/25 Flat 53, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05862/25 Flat 54, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05863/25 Flat 55, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05864/25 Flat 56, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05865/25 Flat 57, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05866/25 Flat 58, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05867/25 Flat 59, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05868/25 Flat 60, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05873/25 Flat 61, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05552/25 Flat 4, Apollo Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TP Selective  1 126/05/202628/04/2025 Mr Joe Spelman

HMOL/05577/25 135B London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EU Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Rashpal Phull

HMOL/05580/25 41 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RS Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Bernard Callan

HMOL/05582/25 2 Hiley Road, London, NW10 5PS Selective  2 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Edward Wilson

HMOL/05583/25 135 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NH Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Jay Ramessur

HMOL/05586/25 Flat 1, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05587/25 33 Sedgecombe Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0HW Selective  2 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mrs Alexandra Constantinou

HMOL/05590/25 159 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9QS Selective  2 226/05/203028/04/2025 Mrs Nirmala Patel

HMOL/05592/25 81B Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UT Selective  2 126/05/203028/04/2025 KIERAN & BREEGE KILCOMMONS

HMOL/05594/25 19B Churchill Road, London, NW2 5ED Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Dineshkumar Shamji Varsani

HMOL/05595/25 FLAT 1, 65A Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8LZ Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Andrew Bloom

HMOL/05596/25 31 Shepherds Walk, London, NW2 7BS Selective  2 126/05/202628/04/2025 Ms Sheila Okonji

HMOL/05597/25 86A Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SH Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Jay Moghe

HMOL/05598/25 Flat 17, Academy Court, 34 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7FB Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mrs Idit Orni

HMOL/05599/25 9 Debham Court, Pinemartin Close, London, NW2 6YX Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mrs Trupti Patel

HMOL/05600/25 17C Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  3 226/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Uma Yarlagadda

HMOL/05603/25 CROWN HOUSE, 187-193 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HY Selective  3 126/05/203028/04/2025 Iestyn Lewis

HMOL/05604/25 62A Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UL Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Jintender Thind

HMOL/05606/25 Flat 1A, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05607/25 Flat 2, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05608/25 Flat 2A, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05609/25 Flat 3, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05610/25 Flat 4, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05611/25 Flat 5, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05612/25 Flat 6, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05613/25 Flat 7, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05614/25 Flat 8, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05615/25 Flat 9, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05616/25 Flat 10, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05617/25 Flat 11, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05618/25 Flat 12, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05619/25 Flat 13, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05620/25 Flat 14, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05621/25 Flat 15, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05622/25 Flat 16, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05623/25 Flat 17, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05624/25 Flat 18, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05625/25 Flat 19, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05626/25 Flat 20, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05627/25 Flat 21, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05628/25 Flat 22, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05629/25 Flat 23, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05630/25 Flat 24, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05632/25 Flat 25, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05635/25 Flat 26, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05636/25 Flat 27, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05637/25 Flat 28, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05638/25 Flat 29, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05639/25 Flat 30, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05640/25 Flat 31, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05641/25 Flat 32, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05642/25 Flat 33, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05643/25 Flat 34, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05644/25 Flat 35, Myrdale Lodge, 415 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6FASelective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Amazon Estates Ltd

HMOL/05656/25 31 Farrans Court, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  1 126/05/202628/04/2025 Mr Shay Kelly

HMOL/05658/25 694 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QJ Selective  2 126/05/202628/04/2025 Ms Makeba Boateng

HMOL/05659/25 Flat 72, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  11 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Jason Cheung

HMOL/05662/25 86 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  3 126/05/203028/04/2025 Ms Randeep Kular

HMOL/05663/25 35 Lodore Gardens, London, NW9 0DP Selective  2 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Keshavlal Lalji Bhudia

HMOL/05664/25 19 Park Road, Wembley, HA0 4AS Selective  2 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mrs Rukhsana Chaudry

HMOL/05666/25 7 Croxden Close, Edgware, HA8 5PS Selective  2 226/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Dipesh Shah

HMOL/05667/25 38 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NX Selective  3 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Joseph Peerez

HMOL/05668/25 14 STONEBRIDGE COURT, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EN Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/05672/25 815 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PJ Selective  2 126/05/203028/04/2025 Senthuran Ganeshan

HMOL/05675/25 26A Kings Road, London, NW10 2BP Selective  1 226/05/202628/04/2025 Miss Helen Glynn

HMOL/05677/25 54 North Circular Road, London, NW10 0QS Selective  2 126/05/202628/04/2025 Mr Jugu Patel

HMOL/05679/25 100 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AG Selective  3 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Gaetano Maddalena

HMOL/05681/25 20 Kimberley Court, Kimberley Road, London, NW6 7SL Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mrs Taghreed Altuhafi

HMOL/05706/25 66B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RA Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Aiko Wilkie

HMOL/05709/25 Flat 1, 164A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4QD Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Manikant Parmar

HMOL/05712/25 68A Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TR Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Stephen Williams

HMOL/05713/25 265C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HH Selective  2 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Dilbir Singh Lakhen

HMOL/05716/25 36 Oak Tree Dell, London, NW9 0AB Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Sean Masters

HMOL/05717/25 76 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0UN Selective  2 126/05/203028/04/2025 Ms Regina Pararajasingham

HMOL/05718/25 41D St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LB Selective  1 126/05/202628/04/2025 Mr Kishan Kumar Moti Lal

HMOL/05719/25 29A Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LA Selective  2 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr sheraz mehmood

HMOL/05720/25 133C Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TQ Selective  3 226/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Olan-Jaih Betote Dipito Akwa

HMOL/05721/25 64A Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QT Selective  2 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Sheraz Mehmood

HMOL/05722/25 10 Lyndhurst Close, London, NW10 0DX Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05724/25 25D Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8HY Selective  1 126/05/202628/04/2025 Mr Nimesh Patel

HMOL/05725/25 329A Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0AH Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05729/25 329C Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0AH Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05730/25 7 Mulgrave Road, Harrow, HA1 3UF Selective  1 226/05/202628/04/2025 Dr Jasbir Labana

HMOL/05735/25 125 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JH Mandatory  3 8 1026/05/203028/04/2025 FOR Property Services Ltd

HMOL/05737/25 120B Furness Road, London, NW10 5UH Selective  2 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mrs Margaret Thomson

HMOL/05740/25 17A Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BJ Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Bharat Mistry

HMOL/05741/25 209 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HS Mandatory  1 4 526/05/202628/04/2025 Mr Omar Hussain

HMOL/05742/25 25 West Way, London, NW10 0LU Selective  2 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Krishan Halai

HMOL/05754/25 135 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5TN Selective  2 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Lalji Patel

HMOL/05756/25 33B Staverton Road, London, NW2 5EY Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mrs Bridget Conway

HMOL/05758/25 36B All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 5AR Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Hitesh Dayaram

HMOL/05760/25 22B Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4TY Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Jitender Thind

HMOL/05767/25 2 Tudor Court South, Wembley, HA9 6SQ Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Murugesu Jeyakanthan

HMOL/05770/25 37A London Road, Wembley, HA9 7ET Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Jitender Thind

HMOL/05773/25 62 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UL Selective  1 126/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Jitender Thind

HMOL/05156/25 11 Devonshire House, 387 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QJ Mandatory  1 2 526/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Eitan Goury

HMOL/05157/25 10 Devonshire House, 387 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QJ Mandatory  1 2 526/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Eitan Goury

HMOL/05158/25 9 Devonshire House, 387 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QJ Mandatory  1 2 826/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Eitan Goury

HMOL/05160/25 8A Devonshire House, 387 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QJ Mandatory  1 2 526/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Eitan Goury

HMOL/05161/25 7 Devonshire House, 387 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QJ Mandatory  1 2 1026/05/203028/04/2025 Mr Eitan Goury

HMOL/23055/24 Flat 21, 2 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AH Selective  1 126/05/203029/04/2025 M&G RPF Nominee 1 Limitedand M&G RPF Nominee

HMOL/20612/24 26 Bovingdon Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DH Selective  2 130/05/202602/05/2025 Mrs Priya Meghani

HMOL/10165/23 Flat 6, 170-172 High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Maan Alyan

HMOL/04612/25 3 TUDOR GATES, Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0QE Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mrs Deirdre Osullivan

HMOL/04616/25 53A Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SJ Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Boruch Moishe Lobenstein

HMOL/04630/25 4 Lowther Road, Stanmore, HA7 1EP Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mrs Taslin Rajan

HMOL/05791/25 Flat 76, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mrs Hinal Parekh

HMOL/05793/25 6 BRAMLEY LODGE, Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AN Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Jayesh Pravin Savani

HMOL/05794/25 Flat 26, Herati House, 84 Winchelsea Road, London, NW10 8GZ Selective  4 102/06/203005/05/2025 Ms Zainab Elsaadany

HMOL/05796/25 30 Shepherds Walk, London, NW2 7BS Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Ms Sheila Okonji

HMOL/05797/25 24 Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  1 202/06/203005/05/2025 Mrs Sneh Shama

HMOL/05799/25 29A Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AY Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Subramaniam Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/05802/25 7A Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Kanji Khetani

HMOL/05803/25 36 Park Chase, Wembley, HA9 8EH Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Neil Patel

HMOL/05805/25 11 Vale Court, 239-241 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3NW Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Rohil Patel

HMOL/05807/25 21 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TF Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05809/25 20A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SR Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Ms Agnieszka Kucharska

HMOL/05815/25 6A Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5BU Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr David Gerard Ascroft

HMOL/05816/25 29A Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QP Selective  4 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Robert Hallett

HMOL/05817/25 Flat 1, 45A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BA Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Moshe Yehuda Meirovits

HMOL/05821/25 Flat 5, Apollo Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6TP Selective  1 102/06/202605/05/2025 Mr Joseph Spelman

HMOL/05823/25 1002A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NT Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mrs Hanisha Patel

HMOL/05829/25 63A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NJ Selective  4 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr John Cardinali

HMOL/05831/25 Flat 1, 2A Oxgate Gardens, London, NW2 6EB Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Ms Nadia Mirza

HMOL/05833/25 60 Hazeldean Road, London, NW10 8QU Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Jasvant Patel

HMOL/05836/25 70C Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SX Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Ms Kate Campbell

HMOL/05842/25 90 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 126/05/203005/05/2025 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/05331/25 Ground Floor Studio 121A Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AZ Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Christopher Evangeli

HMOL/05874/25 39A Casselden Road, London, NW10 8QR Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Ms Rachel Meynell

HMOL/05876/25 Flat 2, 1024 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 SAM FAYEZ

HMOL/05877/25 Flat 3, 1024 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 SAM FAYEZ

HMOL/05878/25 Flat 4, 1024 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 SAM FAYEZ

HMOL/05879/25 Flat 7, 1024 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 SAM FAYEZ

HMOL/05884/25 Flat 4, 7 Bramshill Road, London, NW10 8AE Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Alex Mastihi

HMOL/05892/25 40 Gloucester Close, London, NW10 8EG Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05893/25 43 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  3 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Keith Osay

HMOL/05894/25 First Front and Second Floor, 83B Larch Road, London, NW2 6SH Selective  2 102/06/202605/05/2025 Mr Eddie Ezra

HMOL/05896/25 1000A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NT Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025
HMOL/05898/25 19A Churchill Road, London, NW2 5ED Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Adrian Gaveglia

HMOL/05869/25 FLAT 2, 65A Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8LZ Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Andrew Bloom

HMOL/05902/25 30 Baker Road, London, NW10 8UA Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Miss Heather Allan

HMOL/05903/25 442A High Road, Wembley, HA9 6AH Selective  2 102/06/202605/05/2025 Mr Sandip Odedra

HMOL/05905/25 Flat 31, Bonsai Point, 399J Edgware Road, London, NW9 0FL Selective  9 102/06/203005/05/2025 Bonsai Point Ltd

HMOL/05907/25 Flat 8, 15 Hansel Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5FP Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Gilad Tugendreich

HMOL/05909/25 22B Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Mohammed Akhtar

HMOL/05910/25 31 Mersham Drive, London, NW9 9PP Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Ghanshyam Varsani

HMOL/05912/25 18B St Albans Road, London, NW10 8UH Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Rajesh Sapra

HMOL/05917/25 Flat 6, 1026 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Sam Fayez

HMOL/05919/25 37 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7ET Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Jitender Thind

HMOL/05921/25 65 Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SL Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Jitender Thind

HMOL/05923/25 42 Vista Way, Harrow, HA3 0SL Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mrs Fiona Feeley

HMOL/05926/25 34 Chelsea Close, London, NW10 8XD Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05927/25 17A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DY Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05928/25 197A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4NA Selective  1 202/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Ishpal Bedi

HMOL/05929/25 19A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DY Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05930/25 123 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DT Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05971/25 27D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Oktay Redjep

HMOL/05972/25 21 Chelsea Close, London, NW10 8XD Selective  4 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Godwin Onabedje

HMOL/05973/25 Flat 3, 39 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XR Selective  1 202/06/203005/05/2025 Mr David Shafier

HMOL/05974/25 30 Tennyson Avenue, London, NW9 9JA Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Manji Patel

HMOL/05975/25 19 Craigmuir Park, Wembley, HA0 1NY Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Jaykishan Deva

HMOL/05980/25 134 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TG Selective  2 202/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Kanagasabai Nirmalakanthan

HMOL/05986/25 24 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2UN Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Phil Wagstaff

HMOL/05989/25 101A Harley Road, London, NW10 8AY Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Nik Novich

HMOL/06020/25 Flat 2, 2A Oxgate Gardens, London, NW2 6EB Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Ms Nadia Mirza

HMOL/06022/25 1 Wood Close, London, NW9 7NR Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Miss Salma Edaan

HMOL/06023/25 21 Priory Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2SB Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Hitesh Ghelani

HMOL/06024/25 Flat 188, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GP Selective  1 202/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Seng Soon Ong

HMOL/06025/25 Flat 174, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GP Selective  1 202/06/203005/05/2025 Ms Sock Huang Lek

HMOL/06026/25 Flat 181, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GP Selective  1 202/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Cheng Ping Tan

HMOL/06027/25 Flat 189, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GP Selective  1 202/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Bharat Kumar Vrajlal Premchand

HMOL/06028/25 Flat 190, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GP Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Wing Yew Chan

HMOL/06039/25 31 Hillside, London, NW9 0NE Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Narottam Patel

HMOL/06040/25 19A Bridge Road, Wembley, HA9 9AB Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Stephen Dennison

HMOL/06042/25 62 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TB Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Mansukh Meghani

HMOL/06043/25 363 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5ND Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Ms Jacqueline Fairclough

HMOL/06045/25 3 Bramley Lodge, Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AN Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Jayesh Pravin Savani

HMOL/06049/25 5 Bramley Lodge, Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AN Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Jayesh Pravin Savani

HMOL/06051/25 15 Octave House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RH Selective  4 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Dhanskhlal Patel

HMOL/06054/25 2, BARNES WALLIS COURT, Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9DL Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Ms Sabrina Forde

HMOL/06055/25 209A Shirland Road, London, W9 3JP Selective  1 202/06/203005/05/2025 Mrs Linda Kirsten Gie

HMOL/06057/25 1 Bramley Lodge, Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AN Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Jayesh P Savani

HMOL/06058/25 26B Howard Road, London, NW2 6DR Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Raymond Scannell

HMOL/06060/25 10 Pipers Green, London, NW9 8UH Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Miss Maureen Healey

HMOL/06063/25 440A High Road, Wembley, HA9 6AH Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Ms Anushka Patel

HMOL/06064/25 6 Twyford Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XJ Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Aijaz Aboobaker

HMOL/06066/25 136 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7JY Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mrs Amratben Gami

HMOL/06067/25 29 Ebrington Road, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0LS Selective  3 102/06/203005/05/2025 Miss Ololade Idowu

HMOL/06073/25  Essoldo Way, Edgware, HA8 5NU Selective  2 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Bimal Sharda

HMOL/06076/25 2 Essence Court, 112 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QE Selective  3 102/06/203005/05/2025 MR AHMED BOAKYE

HMOL/06078/25 19A Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4QA Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Kanwal Harnek Shergill

HMOL/06080/25 166 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0QR Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Inderjit Singh Saini

HMOL/06081/25 31 Marnham Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2HD Selective  3 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Nasir Haque

HMOL/06082/25 17 Farnborough Close, Wembley, HA9 9UP Selective  3 102/06/203005/05/2025 Miss May Kee Maggie Kwok

HMOL/05947/25 85 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  3 202/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Andrew & Veronica Ihonor

HMOL/05948/25 42A Norwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LY Selective  1 102/06/202605/05/2025 Mr Jayesh Pravin Savani

HMOL/05950/25 45A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QU Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mr Nish Bhatt

HMOL/05951/25 16 Rochester Court, Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0TR Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Mrs Zaileen Hewins

HMOL/05956/25 177A Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NE Selective  1 102/06/202605/05/2025 Miss Salimeh Safavi

HMOL/05959/25 Flat 50, Bonsai Point, 399J Edgware Road, London, NW9 0FL Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Miss Folakunmi Shonubi

HMOL/05960/25 2 Bramley Lodge, Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AN Selective  1 102/06/203005/05/2025 Jayesh Pravin Savani

HMOL/10091/24 56B Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SX Selective  1 126/08/202905/05/2025 Dernol  Investments Ltd

HMOL/06171/25 26 Priory Close, Wembley, HA0 2SE Selective  2 109/06/203007/05/2025 Mr Julian Allen

HMOL/05373/25 73 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UN Mandatory  2 7 1005/06/203008/05/2025 Mr Mohammed Sameer Khan

HMOL/05123/25 96 Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NN Mandatory  2 6 605/06/203008/05/2025 Mr Hamid Abootalebi

HMOL/15831/24 Flat 4, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Additional  1 2 409/06/203008/05/2025 Mr Yongsheng Liang

HMOL/06192/25 380A Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0ER Selective  3 109/06/203012/05/2025 Imtiaz Sulemanji

HMOL/06193/25 18 St Laurence Close, London, NW6 6DF Selective  2 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mr Thomas Shillingford

HMOL/06200/25 16 Lyndhurst Close, London, NW10 0DX Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/06205/25 45B Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LT Selective  1 109/06/202612/05/2025 Mr Mark Kieran

HMOL/06207/25 Flat 8, 399 Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0BD Selective  1 109/06/202612/05/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/06216/25 6 Rannock Avenue, London, NW9 7JN Selective  2 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mrs Rekha Davda

HMOL/06217/25 31 Lancelot Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2BA Selective  2 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mrs Permjit Bhachu

HMOL/06218/25 45B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QU Selective  2 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mr Nish Bhatt

HMOL/06221/25 45C Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QU Selective  2 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mr Nish Bhatt

HMOL/06240/25 6 HAZELWOOD COURT, Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0AF Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05194/25 23 Gowan Road, Willesden, London, NW10 2SH Mandatory  3 6 1009/06/203012/05/2025 DSBL HMO2 Limited

HMOL/05113/25 6 Sudbury Hill Close, Wembley, HA0 2QR Mandatory  2 3 509/06/203012/05/2025 Ms Milka Kakkad

HMOL/04664/25 25 Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mr Tarek Al Kawarit

HMOL/05330/25 4 Lyndhurst Close, London, NW10 0DX Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/06178/25 3 Coral House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FH Selective  2 109/06/202612/05/2025 Mr Russ Leersnyder

HMOL/06180/25 Flat B, 8 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9QY Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mrs Irena Badinska

HMOL/06183/25 11 Hillcrest Gardens, London, NW2 6HZ Selective  3 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mrs Simone Glazier

HMOL/06185/25 106 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TD Selective  2 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mr Suresh Maru

HMOL/06187/25 156 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DP Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mrs Roshaniben Patel

HMOL/06189/25 28 Ecclestone Place, Wembley, HA9 8AB Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mrs Rachel Cohen

HMOL/06147/25 Flat 9, 1026 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 SAM FAYEZ

HMOL/06148/25 12B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DA Selective  1 104/06/203012/05/2025 Ms U Patience Bello

HMOL/06155/25 76 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8PU Selective  2 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mrs Tracey Grassi

HMOL/06158/25 Flat 10, 1026 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 SAM FAYEZ

HMOL/06160/25 Flat 11, 1026 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 SAM FAYEZ

HMOL/06161/25 Flat 12, 1026 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 SAM FAYEZ

HMOL/06162/25 Flat 13, 1026 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 Sam Fayez

HMOL/06163/25 Flat 14, 1026 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 SAM FAYEZ

HMOL/06164/25 274A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 Miss Punam Varsani

HMOL/11207/17 31 Elm Way, London, NW10 0NG Mandatory  2 8 1009/06/203012/05/2025 Mr Devji Kalyan

HMOL/05963/25 21 Lancelot Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2BA Selective  2 1 416/06/203012/05/2025 Mrs Shanmugavathany Muhunthan

HMOL/06091/25 Flat 119, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  11 109/06/202612/05/2025 Mrs Qian LI

HMOL/06093/25 187 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AR Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mrs Philomina Reynard Tann

HMOL/06096/25 33 Chalfont Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NW Selective  2 109/06/203012/05/2025 Miss Daksha Hirani

HMOL/06099/25 7 Epcot Court, Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AE Selective  2 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mr Adrian Thompson

HMOL/06100/25 98A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SZ Selective  2 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mr Randolph Apeadu

HMOL/06103/25 6 Epcot Court, Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AE Selective  2 109/06/203012/05/2025 Ms Samantha Brewer

HMOL/06104/25 Flat 1, 11 Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NL Selective  2 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mr Alan Rivers

HMOL/06106/25 53B Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LG Selective  2 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mr Manish Mistry

HMOL/06109/25 Flat 31, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mrs Chang Guo

HMOL/06111/25 93A Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 Mrs Leila Riaz

HMOL/06112/25 Flat 4, 1026 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 SAM FAYEZ

HMOL/06113/25 Flat 2, Myia House, 20F Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TT Selective  2 209/06/203012/05/2025 Mr Wayne Antoine

HMOL/06114/25 Flat 5, 1026 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 SAM FAYEZ

HMOL/06115/25 Flat 6, 1026 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 Sam Fayez

HMOL/06116/25 Flat 7, 1026 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 Sam Fayez

HMOL/06143/25 Flat 8, 1026 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 109/06/203012/05/2025 Sam Fayez

HMOL/06310/25 25 Book Centre Mansions, North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JDSelective 10/06/203013/05/2025 Mr Grunhut

HMOL/04645/25 15 WILLOW TREE COURT, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2RB Selective  2 116/06/203013/05/2025 Mr Olaseni Odumusi

HMOL/04485/25 33 Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NX Mandatory  2 6 1010/06/203013/05/2025 Chrome Residential Ltd

HMOL/08582/15 9B Craven Park, London, NW10 8SU Selective  1 116/06/203019/05/2025 Mr Alson Fernandes

HMOL/06362/25 First Floor Flat, 26 Franklyn Road, London, NW10 9TE Selective  1 116/06/203019/05/2025 Ms Natalie Turner

HMOL/06278/25 277A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Selective  1 116/06/203019/05/2025 Pauline Lewis

HMOL/06323/25 Flat 20, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 116/06/203019/05/2025 Mrs Qiuyuan Wang

HMOL/06331/25 103 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NT Selective  3 116/06/203019/05/2025 Mr Sajid Bhandari

HMOL/06333/25 33 Cecil Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7DU Selective  2 116/06/202619/05/2025 Miss Tejal Patel

HMOL/04632/25 64B Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  3 116/06/203019/05/2025 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/05210/25 16D St Thomas's Road, London, NW10 4AJ Selective  3 116/06/202619/05/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/01649/20 69 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UD Mandatory  3 6 1116/06/202619/05/2025 Mr Mitul Shah

HMOL/01671/25 25 Oakington Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8HX Mandatory  2 6 1219/05/203019/05/2025 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/00556/20 18 Windsor Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9AW Mandatory  3 3 616/06/203019/05/2025 Ms Annie Miaoqing Zhang

HMOL/12625/24 Flat 17, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  1 116/06/203019/05/2025 Mrs Xin Zhao

HMOL/16305/18 36D St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LB Selective  2 116/06/203019/05/2025 Mr Alson Fernandes

HMOL/06432/25 14 Guinevere Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FH Selective  1 116/06/202619/05/2025 Mr Cristian Grozav

HMOL/06433/25 89A Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Selective  3 216/06/203019/05/2025 MR LOIZOS THEODOROU

HMOL/06435/25 Ground Floor, Flat 4 Norfolk Road, London, NW10 9QB Selective  1 116/06/203019/05/2025 Mr Mark Fisher

HMOL/06438/25 89B Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Selective  3 216/06/203019/05/2025 Mr Loizos Theodorou

HMOL/06440/25 89C Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Selective  3 116/06/203019/05/2025 Mr Loizos Theodorou

HMOL/06441/25 18 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4EL Selective  1 116/06/203019/05/2025 Mr Mario Martins

HMOL/06442/25 97A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DU Selective  1 116/06/203019/05/2025 Mr Oliver Jackson

HMOL/02280/20 20 Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2LY Mandatory  1 5 716/06/203019/05/2025 Mr Ramesh Kapadia

HMOL/05382/15 5 Victor Grove, Wembley, HA0 4JJ Mandatory  1 4 516/06/203019/05/2025 Mr Subramaniyam Sothinathan

HMOL/12195/17 17A Severn Way, London, NW10 2UU Selective  1 116/06/203019/05/2025 Mr Clive Calef

HMOL/14009/19 31 Honeyman Close, London, NW6 7AZ Additional  3 4 516/06/203019/05/2025 Ms Cheri Marcum

HMOL/17398/24 62C Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  1 217/06/203020/05/2025 Mrs Helen Howard

HMOL/15188/24 200A High Street, London, NW10 4ST Additional  1 4 517/06/202620/05/2025 Camata Properties Ltd

HMOL/15735/24 130 Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PG Selective  2 217/06/203020/05/2025 Mr Kunvarji Lakhman Govind

HMOL/17099/24 FLAT 6, 66 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  3 117/06/203020/05/2025 MFA Estate Holdings Ltd

HMOL/00507/25 Harwyn, 11 Kenyngton Place, Harrow, HA3 0DW Additional  1 2 417/06/203020/05/2025 Mr Sinniah Ganesh Selvachchandran

HMOL/09011/24 Flat 2, 28 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7NA Selective  4 117/06/203020/05/2025 Adilsons Properties Ltd

HMOL/01558/20 29B Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JE Mandatory  2 4 523/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Ramesh Pindoria

HMOL/14226/19 172A Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DP Additional  1 3 423/06/202626/05/2025 Mrs Anne-Marie Al Rashid

HMOL/01696/20 Flat 22, Chase House, 1 Hansel Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5DQ Selective  2 123/06/203026/05/2025 Mrs Hemini Patel

HMOL/11863/19 4A Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RE Mandatory  2 4 523/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Yoginder Sahota

HMOL/01541/15 6 Doral Court, Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AR Additional  1 3 523/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Martin Ben-Nathan

HMOL/14428/14 221A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JG Additional  3 5 523/06/202626/05/2025 Mr Zemeria Sakha

HMOL/01658/15 246 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Mandatory  2 5 523/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Chandrakant Damania

HMOL/03746/15 40 Old Kenton Lane, London, NW9 9NE Mandatory  2 5 523/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Jules Ben-Nathan

HMOL/08621/15 8 Dunster Drive, London, NW9 8EE Mandatory  2 2 523/06/203026/05/2025 Ms Susannah Cartwright

HMOL/11995/17 108 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EJ Mandatory  2 5 1023/06/203026/05/2025 Mr R Lamichhane

HMOL/14464/19 3 Forty Close, Wembley, HA9 8LJ Mandatory  2 4 523/06/202626/05/2025 Filipe Abdalla

HMOL/10139/23 Flat 6, 68 High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  1 123/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/00586/24 82 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TG Mandatory  2 5 523/06/202626/05/2025 Miss Silviya Rasheva

HMOL/05170/25 81B Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PY Selective  1 223/06/203026/05/2025 Mrs Laura Bloom

HMOL/00557/20 40 Park View Road, London, NW10 1AL Selective  2 123/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/13174/19 1 Crediton Heights, 20 Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3EQ Selective  1 123/06/203026/05/2025 Ms Fatima Sarbuland

HMOL/00496/20 19 Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LJ Mandatory  3 7 1023/06/203026/05/2025 Jeane Vieira Pampolini

HMOL/00506/20 22A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2UN Mandatory  3 5 523/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Amin Sher

HMOL/07887/15 19A Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NG Additional  1 2 323/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Anilkumar Patel

HMOL/10419/23 Flat 5, 68 High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  1 123/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Salim Al-Khalil

HMOL/16161/17 Apartment 29, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  6 223/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Benny Hoffman

HMOL/06470/25 56 Kinloch Drive, London, NW9 7LH Selective  2 123/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Safaa Nasrall

HMOL/06472/25 80 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7LF Selective  2 223/06/203026/05/2025 Mrs Mily Desai

HMOL/06477/25 50A Winchester Avenue, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TU Selective  1 123/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Andrew Egan

HMOL/06479/25 29A Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QP Selective  4 123/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Robert hallett

HMOL/06484/25 Flat 5, 189 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HT Selective  1 123/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Alistair Thomson

HMOL/06490/25 41A Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UD Selective  2 123/06/203026/05/2025 Ms Nagiana Sharif

HMOL/06493/25 75A Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RH Selective  1 123/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Paul Downey

HMOL/06496/25 94 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NY Selective  2 123/06/203026/05/2025 Daniel Ilett

HMOL/06498/25 19 RAGLAN COURT, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 123/06/203026/05/2025 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/06502/25 1034A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 123/06/203026/05/2025 Michael Kingsley

HMOL/06503/25 7 Sunleigh Court, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 4PH Selective  1 123/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Alpeshkumar Patel

HMOL/06506/25 171 Brentfield Road, London, NW10 8HA Selective  1 123/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Alpeshkumar Patel

HMOL/06523/25 99 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NT Selective  2 123/06/203026/05/2025 Mrs Riti Vekaria

HMOL/06524/25 36A Glynfield Road, London, NW10 9LE Selective  1 123/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Jake Aujla

HMOL/06525/25 35 Sunnymead Road, London, NW9 8BT Selective  2 123/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Kanapathy Srithran

HMOL/06526/25 15 High Street, Wembley, HA9 8DD Selective  1 123/06/203026/05/2025 Miss Stacia Akaba

HMOL/06527/25 46 Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0PY Selective  2 123/06/203026/05/2025 Mrs Rahila Akhtar

HMOL/06528/25 43A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EE Selective  1 123/06/203026/05/2025 Mr ZAIM IQBAL

HMOL/06540/25 Flat 102, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06564/25 Flat 304, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06565/25 Flat 305, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06566/25 Flat 401, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06567/25 Flat 602, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06568/25 Flat 603, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06569/25 Flat 606, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06570/25 Flat 607, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06571/25 Flat 702, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06572/25 Flat 703, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06573/25 Flat 706, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06574/25 Flat 707, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06575/25 Flat 803, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06576/25 Flat 907, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06577/25 Flat 1002, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06578/25 Flat 1003, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06579/25 Flat 1102, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06581/25 Flat 1106, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06582/25 Flat 1107, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06583/25 Flat 1202, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06585/25 Flat 1203, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06586/25 Flat 1206, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06587/25 Flat 1207, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06588/25 Flat 1402, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06590/25 Flat 1403, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06591/25 Flat 1406, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06592/25 Flat 1407, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06593/25 Flat 1502, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06594/25 Flat 1503, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06595/25 Flat 1602, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06596/25 Flat 1603, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06599/25 Flat 1606, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06600/25 Flat 1607, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06555/25 Flat 103, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06556/25 Flat 105, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06557/25 Flat 106, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06558/25 Flat 204, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06559/25 Flat 205, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06560/25 Flat 301, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06562/25 Flat 302, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  123/06/203026/05/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/06613/25 269A Edgware Road, London, NW9 6NB Selective  2 123/06/203026/05/2025 Samir Patel

HMOL/17025/18 39 Earlsmead Road, London, NW10 5QD Mandatory  2 2 523/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Adam Farmer

HMOL/14142/14 86 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BE Mandatory  2 2 523/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Ramesh Varsani

HMOL/02043/16 20 Brook Road, London, NW2 7BJ Mandatory  2 5 523/06/203026/05/2025 Ms Agnes Seecoomar

HMOL/01577/19 Flat A, 180A Church Road, London, NW10 9NP Selective  1 223/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/06629/25 2, MARNHAM COURT, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2HD Selective  3 123/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Nasir Haque

HMOL/13945/19 12 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9EB Mandatory  3 6 1023/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Majed  Alkamali

HMOL/02165/15 254 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Mandatory  2 5 523/06/203026/05/2025 Mr Chandrakant Damania

HMOL/01998/15 51 Herbert Gardens, London, NW10 3BX Mandatory  2 5 523/06/202626/05/2025 Mr William McManus

HMOL/06632/25 2 Tring Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DW Mandatory  1 4 524/06/203027/05/2025 Ms Manisha Avhad

HMOL/06623/25 42 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RX Mandatory  3 5 1024/06/203027/05/2025 Alpine Lifestyle Investment Ltd

HMOL/06611/25 46A High Street, London, NW10 4LS Mandatory  3 5 924/06/203027/05/2025 Links Express Ltd

HMOL/06545/25 19 Barn Way, Wembley, HA9 9NT Mandatory  4 8 1524/06/203027/05/2025 Mrs Uma Pedapatnapu

HMOL/04427/24 Studio 4, 33 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AZ Selective  1 124/06/203027/05/2025 Mr John Nagle

HMOL/13341/19 9 Cleveland Mansions, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SY Additional  1 2 330/06/202627/05/2025 Mr Carmi Korine

HMOL/04495/25 31 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UB Mandatory  2 6 1024/06/203027/05/2025 Chrome Residential  Ltd

HMOL/04375/25 30 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7RN Mandatory  2 6 1024/06/203027/05/2025 Chrome Residential Ltd

HMOL/14222/19 28B Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SR Additional  1 3 530/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Priyesh Kotecha

HMOL/14241/19 2 Regal Building, 75 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BBSelective  2 130/06/203002/06/2025 Lindsey Williamson

HMOL/00201/25 Top Floor Flat, 15 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Selective  2 102/06/203002/06/2025 Dr Zahid Aziz (Charity Chair)

HMOL/00490/20 68 Grosvenor Crescent, London, NW9 9DA Additional  2 3 530/06/203002/06/2025 Rennie Kapila

HMOL/12720/18 12 Cavendish Close, London, NW6 7XU Additional  1 3 430/06/203002/06/2025 Ms Sophy Tahta

HMOL/01279/20 Flat 1, 3 Ranelagh Road, London, NW10 4UT Selective  2 130/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Brian D'Brass

HMOL/01281/20 Flat 3, 3 Ranelagh Road, London, NW10 4UT Selective  2 130/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Brian D'Brass

HMOL/01282/20 Flat 4, 3 Ranelagh Road, London, NW10 4UT Selective  2 130/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Brian D'Brass

HMOL/01283/20 Flat 5, 3 Ranelagh Road, London, NW10 4UT Selective  2 130/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Brian D'Brass

HMOL/01284/20 Flat 6, 3 Ranelagh Road, London, NW10 4UT Selective  2 130/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Brian D'Brass

HMOL/06480/25 85 Barn Hill, Wembley, HA9 9LN Selective  2 130/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Alexios Hadjigeorgiou

HMOL/11617/15 96 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JD Mandatory  2 3 530/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Mansukh Basia

HMOL/06680/25 138 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NZ Mandatory  3 5 525/06/203002/06/2025 Mrs Tharmini Umashanger

HMOL/06690/25 31 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  3 130/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Ramji Hira

HMOL/06697/25 Flat 17, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  7 130/06/202602/06/2025 Mr Harish Naidu

HMOL/06699/25 85 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AQ Selective  2 130/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Amiti Rama

HMOL/06706/25 Flat 17, 15 Hansel Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5FP Selective  1 130/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Eli Weiss

HMOL/06724/25 Flat 10, Bamboo Apartments, 170 Airco Close, London, NW9 0FQ Selective  4 130/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Jacky Tse

HMOL/06727/25 Flat 1, Myia House, 20F Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TT Selective  1 130/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Wayne Antoine

HMOL/06732/25 39 Grove Way, Wembley, HA9 6JS Mandatory  3 5 030/06/203002/06/2025 Humza Miah

HMOL/06737/25 95A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Mandatory  3 5 530/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Jayprakash Patel

HMOL/06738/25 11A Wells Drive, London, NW9 8DH Selective  1 130/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Martin Fahy

HMOL/06739/25 First Floor Flat, 60A Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RE Selective  1 130/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Bhavin Siyani

HMOL/06744/25 272 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8PZ Selective  1 130/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Shivji Varsani

HMOL/06750/25 52 Maundeby Walk, London, NW10 2TG Selective  1 130/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Mansukh Meghani

HMOL/06756/25 85 The Fairway, Wembley, HA0 3TH Selective  2 130/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Mayur Patel

HMOL/06758/25 14 Chartley Avenue, London, NW2 7RA Mandatory  3 6 1030/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Mario Philippou

HMOL/06759/25 642A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HN Mandatory  2 5 030/06/202602/06/2025 BK Chandrasinghe

HMOL/06762/25 13 Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Mandatory  2 4 530/06/203002/06/2025 Whiteway Homes Ltd

HMOL/06777/25 29 Baskerville Gardens, London, NW10 1PF Selective  1 230/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Zhengren Zhao

HMOL/06779/25 1, CLIVE COURT, Fortunegate Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9RJ Selective  1 130/06/203002/06/2025 Pathfield Estates

HMOL/06782/25 Flat 6, 71 Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DA Selective  1 130/06/203002/06/2025 CHEVENING MANAGEMENT

HMOL/06785/25 144 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8NB Selective  1 130/06/203002/06/2025 Mr David Pope

HMOL/00498/25 Flat 3, Jasmine Court, 2 Talbot Road, Wembley, HA0 4UE Selective  1 124/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Rajul Sonigara

HMOL/02622/25 167 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6RN Mandatory  2 2 830/06/203002/06/2025 Dr Heba Al-Naseri

HMOL/00330/25 37 Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LN Mandatory  3 8 1530/06/203002/06/2025 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/07386/18 116A Holland Road, London, NW10 5AY Additional  1 3 530/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Sagat Guirey

HMOL/01709/16 15 Kenilworth Road, London, NW6 7HL Additional  2 3 530/06/203002/06/2025 Mr Patrick McDonagh

HMOL/02908/25 135A Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EH Additional  1 3 401/07/203003/06/2025 All Land Management Ltd

HMOL/15544/18 5A Spezia Road, Willesden, London, NW10 4QJ Selective  1 107/07/203004/06/2025 Mr Ronald Harris

HMOL/16612/24 Flat 157, Zenith Point, 203 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4PX Selective  1 102/07/203004/06/2025 Mr Jed Humphries

HMOL/00684/25 Flats 1-6, 49 Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NR Mandatory  3 6 1203/07/203005/06/2025 Mr Seamus Tarmey

HMOL/21167/24 Flats A-E, 58 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LG Mandatory  3 5 1003/07/203005/06/2025 Mr Seamus Tarmey

HMOL/02430/20 160B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JS Selective  1 107/07/203006/06/2025 Mrs Nadine Kennedy

HMOL/02604/20 3B Berens Road, London, NW10 5DX Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Simon Parker

HMOL/02413/20 7C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AH Selective  4 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mrs Nadia Chapman

HMOL/00171/20 18 Ilex Road, Willesden, London, NW10 9NS Mandatory  1107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Artur Luis Pinto Geada

HMOL/00173/20 29 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AX Mandatory  2 1307/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Artur Geada

HMOL/06793/25 38 Wilson Drive, Wembley, HA9 9TX Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Dr Alkarim Makhani

HMOL/06794/25 49 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SU Selective  2 107/07/203009/06/2025 Arogol Co. Ltd

HMOL/06795/25 Flat 2, Jaffrey Court, 348 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HL Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Dr Said Reda Bakir

HMOL/06798/25 Flat 5, Jaffrey Court, 348 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HL Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Dr Said Reda Bakir

HMOL/06800/25 Flat 6, Jaffrey Court, 348 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HL Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Dr Said Reda Bakir

HMOL/06801/25 13A Greenhill Park, London, NW10 9AN Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Ali Alkateb

HMOL/06803/25 32 Village Way, London, NW10 0LH Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Noel Dennehy

HMOL/06806/25 464 Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JB Selective  3 107/07/203009/06/2025 Miss Roshni Wadhwani

HMOL/06808/25 59A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DG Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Ms Anna-Louise Theophilus

HMOL/06812/25 98 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TS Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Ali Mahdi

HMOL/06813/25 41 Ballogie Avenue, London, NW10 1SU Mandatory  3 5 507/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Dilip Patel

HMOL/06818/25 730 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TB Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Apexbrook 1999 Limited

HMOL/06821/25 86A Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RG Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Dr Charles Edmondson

HMOL/06823/25 18A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0RR Selective  2 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Gunvant Karsan Kanbi

HMOL/06825/25 7 Sovereign Grove, Wembley, HA0 2DZ Selective  2 207/07/203009/06/2025 Mrs Linda Hodge

HMOL/13950/19 122A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RT Mandatory  2 5 707/07/202609/06/2025 Mr Alex Rakovits

HMOL/14050/19 31 Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JE Mandatory  3 7 1007/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Peter Demitre

HMOL/10069/15 309A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QR Selective  2 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Ronald Harris

HMOL/09891/15 71 Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EG Mandatory  3 6 1007/07/203009/06/2025 Ms Marian Ditta

HMOL/09957/15 27 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AX Mandatory  2 12 1207/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Artur Luis Pinto Geada

HMOL/10564/23 43A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SE Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Davinder Chawla

HMOL/02096/24 306 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0AD Selective  2 107/07/202609/06/2025 Mr Johnny Massaad

HMOL/04430/24 25 Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SR Selective  2 103/06/202909/06/2025 Mr Sudhir Jashbhai Patel

HMOL/00830/24 Ground Floor Flat Front, 82 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DY Selective  1 107/07/202609/06/2025 Mr Terence Hinds

HMOL/01277/20 7 Princes Court, Wembley, HA9 7JJ Mandatory  2 7 1207/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Suhail Aziz

HMOL/01295/20 11 Olive Road, London, NW2 6TY Mandatory  2 7 707/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Timothy Danaher

HMOL/14615/24 5A Bolton Gardens, London, NW10 5RB Selective  1 107/07/202609/06/2025 Ms Anna-Lisa Fuglesang

HMOL/14144/14 9 Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2NB Mandatory  2 4 507/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Rajendra Varsani

HMOL/02253/20 217B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HE Selective  3 107/07/202609/06/2025 Mr Zulfikar Kara-Rajani

HMOL/00441/20 33 Lancelot Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2BA Mandatory  1 6 507/07/203009/06/2025 Mrs Chitra Thayaseelan

HMOL/02137/20 80B Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UN Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Andrew McGuinness

HMOL/00713/20 16 Hiley Road, London, NW10 5PS Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Roger Lass

HMOL/04103/14 45 Review Road, London, NW2 7BG Mandatory  3 2 1007/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Amjad Javed

HMOL/12929/17 34B Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LU Mandatory  1 3 507/07/203009/06/2025 Mrs Frances McDonagh

HMOL/02648/20 72 Castleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7QG Mandatory  1 4 507/07/203009/06/2025 Andrew Almeda

HMOL/06826/25 91C Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Ms Evie Demosthenous

HMOL/06827/25 91A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6JE Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Ms Evie Demosthenous

HMOL/06842/25 24A Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PT Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Paul Feutry

HMOL/06845/25 2A Howard Road, London, NW2 6DR Selective  2 107/07/203009/06/2025 Ms Julie Donlon

HMOL/06850/25 207 JUBILEE HEIGHTS, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Susan Mann

HMOL/06856/25 131B Anson Road, London, NW2 4AH Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Jonathan Malachi

HMOL/06857/25 22 North Way, London, NW9 0RG Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Sanjay Kohli

HMOL/06859/25 1002B Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NT Selective  2 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mrs Hanisha Patel

HMOL/06860/25 660A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HN Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Nando's Chickenland Ltd

HMOL/06864/25 34 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Godwin Onabedje

HMOL/06868/25 38A Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LH Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mrs Wafaa Milad

HMOL/06872/25 16 Elms Court, Wembley, HA0 2RT Selective  3 107/07/202609/06/2025 Alakan Mathi

HMOL/06875/25 36 Tennyson Avenue, London, NW9 9JA Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Ms Mong Xu Wan

HMOL/06878/25 375A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7DT Selective  2 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Mayur Patel

HMOL/06879/25 10D St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5SX Selective  2 207/07/203009/06/2025 Miss Gabriella Sether

HMOL/06882/25 81 The Fairway, Wembley, HA0 3TH Selective  2 107/07/203009/06/2025 Ms Minaxi Patel

HMOL/06884/25 12C St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  2 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mrs Jyoti Rathi

HMOL/06888/25 5A Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DT Selective  1 207/07/203009/06/2025 Ms Lucy Sassoon

HMOL/06898/25 52 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7ES Mandatory  3 5 807/07/203009/06/2025 Mrs Hamideh Movasagh Aziziy

HMOL/06900/25 Flat 4, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Willesden Green Ltd

HMOL/06901/25 Flat 5, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Willesden Green Ltd

HMOL/06902/25 Flat 13, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Willesden Green Ltd

HMOL/06904/25 Flat 15, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Willesden Green Ltd

HMOL/06905/25 806 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TD Mandatory  2 6 1007/07/203009/06/2025 Chrome Residential Ltd

HMOL/06906/25 Flat 16, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Willesden Green Ltd

HMOL/06907/25 Flat 22, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Willesden Green Ltd

HMOL/06908/25 Flat 24, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 102/07/203009/06/2025 Willesden Green Ltd

HMOL/06909/25 Flat 57, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Willesden Green Ltd

HMOL/06910/25 Flat 58, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Willesden Green Ltd

HMOL/06911/25 Flat 59, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Willesden Green Ltd

HMOL/06912/25 Flat 63, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Willesden Green Ltd

HMOL/06913/25 Flat 30, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Willesden Green Ltd

HMOL/06914/25 Flat 34, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Willesden Green Ltd

HMOL/06916/25 Flat 36, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Willesden Green Ltd

HMOL/06917/25 Flat 44, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Willesden Green Ltd

HMOL/06921/25 9C Sheldon Road, London, NW2 3AL Selective  2 202/07/203009/06/2025 Mrs Sejal Dhansukhkumar Gandhi

HMOL/06922/25 25B Essex Road, London, NW10 9PG Selective  1 107/07/202609/06/2025 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/06924/25 46A Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NP Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Stephen Bignall

HMOL/06927/25 113 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DQ Selective  4 107/07/203009/06/2025 Ms Tzira Correia

HMOL/06930/25 189D Church Road, London, NW10 9EJ Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/06949/25 Flat 1, 32 Redhill Drive, Edgware, HA8 5JN Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Pritam Bhuva

HMOL/06953/25 59 Robson Avenue, London, NW10 3SZ Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Paul Farr

HMOL/06955/25 7A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UD Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Kanagaratnam Balendra

HMOL/06965/25 26 Garnet Road, London, NW10 9HX Selective  4 207/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Patrick Munroe

HMOL/06969/25 21G Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  3 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Hemant Panda

HMOL/06971/25 17B St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  4 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Nimrit Dhesi

HMOL/06973/25 233 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TX Selective  2 107/07/202609/06/2025 Chirag Mehta

HMOL/06974/25 59 Robson Avenue, London, NW10 3SZ Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Jeffrey Stein

HMOL/06982/25 65A CRESWELL HOUSE, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  2 107/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Kaushik Shah

HMOL/01663/20 13 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QP Mandatory  4 13 2507/07/203009/06/2025 Mrs Vanessa Aarons

HMOL/03696/15 16 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Mandatory  2 6 1007/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Anthony Daly

HMOL/03697/15 67 Pine Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6SB Mandatory  2 6 507/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Anthony Daly

HMOL/08144/15 53 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1UA Mandatory  2 2 507/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Michael Foley

HMOL/15285/17 17 Crundale Avenue, London, NW9 9PJ Mandatory  2 5 607/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Porospa Sarkari

HMOL/06405/15 321 Church Lane, London, NW9 8JE Mandatory  1 4 1007/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Farrukh Hussain

HMOL/02291/15 108A College Road, London, NW10 5HD Mandatory  2 4 1007/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Shashi Patel

HMOL/11226/15 46A St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AY Mandatory  1 3 507/07/203009/06/2025 Mr Tony Lewis

HMOL/18449/15 4 Hamilton Road, London, NW10 1NX Mandatory  2 4 507/07/203009/06/2025 Mrs Susan Lewis

HMOL/00750/24 First Floor Flat, 82 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DY Selective  2 107/07/202609/06/2025 Mr Terence Hinds

HMOL/04773/24 25A Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SR Selective  2 110/06/202909/06/2025 Mr Sudhir Jashbhai Patel

HMOL/04572/25 107A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DT Selective  1 107/07/203009/06/2025 Ms Nafeesa Hussain

HMOL/07017/25 FLAT 3, 2 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 208/07/202610/06/2025 Mr Paul Reyes

HMOL/07019/25 127A Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AN Selective  2 114/07/203010/06/2025 Mr Shahid Kadodia

HMOL/07021/25 21 Lennox Gardens, London, NW10 1AA Selective  2 114/07/202610/06/2025 Mr Hakim Douah

HMOL/07025/25 204A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JY Selective  1 109/07/203011/06/2025 Mr Kristian Scholte

HMOL/07194/25 23 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NP Selective  1 114/07/203011/06/2025 Mrs Teekshana Jones

HMOL/07368/25 35 Bowater Road, Wembley, HA9 9FJ Selective  2 114/07/203013/06/2025 Dr Xiaowen Lin

HMOL/08845/24 Flat 7, Elstree Apartments, 72 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FF Selective  5 113/07/203015/06/2025 Mr John Martin Nissim

HMOL/01677/20 28 Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HL Selective  2 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mrs Joanna Kornstein

HMOL/06341/25 11 Ledway Drive, Wembley, HA9 9TH Selective  2 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Nangialay Khan

HMOL/06344/25 Flat 1, 110 Buck Lane, London, NW9 0XL Selective  1 114/07/202616/06/2025 Mrs Terry Harris

HMOL/06353/25 Flat 130, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 114/07/202616/06/2025 Ms Feng Wang

HMOL/06358/25 6 Rustic Place, Wembley, HA0 3BJ Selective  2 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mrs Farhana Abdullah

HMOL/06279/25 85A Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RH Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/06280/25 9 ASHWOOD COURT, 6 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HA Selective  3 114/07/203016/06/2025 Miss May Kee Maggie Kwok

HMOL/06282/25 53A Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PP Selective  2 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Suryakant Patel

HMOL/06289/25 20 Victoria Mews, London, NW6 6SY Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Mark Long

HMOL/06290/25 880 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PX Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mrs Dionne Corlis

HMOL/06267/25 1004C Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NT Selective  2 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mrs Hanisha Patel

HMOL/06270/25 93C Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mrs Leila Riaz

HMOL/06272/25 3 LLANOVER COURT, Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LR Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Narendra Tolia

HMOL/06274/25 120A Furness Road, London, NW10 5UH Selective  2 114/07/202616/06/2025 Mrs Margaret Thomason

HMOL/06316/25 93D Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mrs Leila Riaz

HMOL/00072/24 47C Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PU Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Ms Sumanta Roy

HMOL/07022/25 42 Park View, Wembley, HA9 6JX Selective  2 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Pravin Bhudia

HMOL/07024/25 9B Devon Mansions, Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0XR Selective  2 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Gunvant Karsan Kanbi

HMOL/06980/25 11 Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PP Mandatory  3 3 714/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Sajid Butt

HMOL/13004/24 120 Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LX Selective  2 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Valukalam Thomas

HMOL/08235/16 22 Heber Road, London, NW2 6AA Mandatory  3 7 714/07/203016/06/2025 Rubicon Property (Heber) Limited

HMOL/08235/16 22 Heber Road, London, NW2 6AA Mandatory  3 7 714/07/203016/06/2025 Rubicon Property (Heber) Limited

HMOL/07379/25 Flat 82, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6DB Selective  11 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Scott Bonnell

HMOL/07385/25 18B Sudbury Hill Close, Wembley, HA0 2QR Selective  1 214/07/203016/06/2025 Ms Sarah Siddiqui

HMOL/07390/25 31A Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RJ Selective  2 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Stephen Benjamin

HMOL/07394/25 4 Berkhamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DT Mandatory  2 1014/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Joseph Otubu

HMOL/07395/25 43 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EE Selective  1 114/07/202616/06/2025 Mr Zaim Iqbal

HMOL/07246/25 112 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NL Selective  2 114/07/203016/06/2025 Ms Rajalakshmi Rajarayan

HMOL/07248/25 35 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2AL Selective  2 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Dinesh Patel

HMOL/07251/25 54 Campbell Gordon Way, London, NW2 6RW Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Brendan John Gavaghan

HMOL/07265/25 Flat 98, Orwell House, 2 Mile Walk, London, NW6 5HD Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Prime Cities Embassy Gardens Ltd

HMOL/07279/25 Flat 97, Orwell House, 2 Mile Walk, London, NW6 5HD Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Prime Cities Embassy Gardens Ltd

HMOL/07293/25 163B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Mandatory  1 3 514/07/203016/06/2025 Mrs Roza Hinc

HMOL/07306/25 4 Cedar Lodge, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UL Selective  1 214/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Stephen Bearpark

HMOL/07314/25 401 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0XX Selective  4 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Parbat Kanji Bhudia

HMOL/07315/25 203B Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Jason Grimes

HMOL/07329/25 104 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JX Mandatory  3 6 1014/07/203016/06/2025 Oliver Walton Ltd

HMOL/07339/25 48 Oakington Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8HZ Selective  2 214/07/203016/06/2025 Mrs Saba Hasan

HMOL/07340/25 9 St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4ED Selective  2 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Zalonsasababu Thompson

HMOL/07341/25 First Floor Flat, 18 Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DB Selective  2 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Visvaratnam Sritharan

HMOL/07343/25 93B Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mrs Leila Riaz

HMOL/07345/25 25C Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QP Selective  1 214/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Michael Joseph

HMOL/07348/25 Flat 6, 12 Heather Road, London, NW2 7ND Mandatory  3 6 1014/07/203016/06/2025 Pak Asset Management Ltd

HMOL/07351/25 Second Floor Flat, 189A Church Road, London, NW10 9EJ Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/07353/25 6A Herbert Gardens, London, NW10 3BU Selective  1 114/07/202616/06/2025 Mr Lionel Moss

HMOL/07355/25 25C Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mrs Anthi Papadopoulos

HMOL/07358/25 23 Salehurst Close, Harrow, HA3 0UG Selective  1 114/07/202616/06/2025 Mr Araliya Gunaratne

HMOL/07363/25 44 Castleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7QQ Selective  2 214/07/203016/06/2025 Mrs Ursula Shrimanker

HMOL/17348/24 First Floor Flat, 1 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5QY Additional  1 3 514/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Munther Mansour

HMOL/04163/25 11B Ancona Road, London, NW10 5YB Mandatory  1 3 514/07/203016/06/2025 Mrs Sarah Metcalfe

HMOL/07196/25 12 Hillcroft Crescent, Wembley, HA9 8EE Selective  1 114/07/202616/06/2025 Mr Shahid Ahmad

HMOL/07197/25 33 Ellerslie Gardens, London, NW10 3TB Selective  2 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Lorenc Cupi

HMOL/07199/25 Ground Floor Front, 16 Colin Road, London, NW10 2ED Mandatory  3 7 1414/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Mohammad Ramzan

HMOL/07201/25 162 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5ND Selective  2 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Navin Jesani

HMOL/07203/25 406 Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JB Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Dipen Patel

HMOL/07204/25 Flat 51, Orwell House, 2 Mile Walk, London, NW6 5HB Selective  1 214/07/203016/06/2025 Prime Cities Embassy Gardens Ltd

HMOL/07205/25 478 Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JB Selective  3 114/07/203016/06/2025 Dipen Patel

HMOL/07206/25 7 Geary Road, London, NW10 1HE Mandatory  2 2 514/07/203016/06/2025 Mrs Padmaben Patel

HMOL/07207/25 Flat 39, Orwell House, 2 Mile Walk, London, NW6 5HB Selective  1 214/07/203016/06/2025 Prime Cities Embassy Gardens Ltd

HMOL/07208/25 7 Clive Court, Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RJ Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Pathfield Estates Ltd

HMOL/07209/25 5 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SU Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Theodosi Yianni

HMOL/07223/25 2 Lindsay Drive, Harrow, HA3 0TB Mandatory  2 9 1014/07/203016/06/2025 VPS Guardians

HMOL/07229/25 41 Thanet Lodge, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JA Selective  4 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mrs Anne Bijaoui

HMOL/07231/25 118 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LT Mandatory  3 5 514/07/202616/06/2025 Perola Connections Ltd

HMOL/07235/25 115 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NH Selective  2 114/07/202616/06/2025 Mr Dinesh Kanbi

HMOL/07240/25 FLAT 11, 100 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TW Selective  3 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Gurinder Singh

HMOL/07029/25 31A Doreen Avenue, London, NW9 7NX Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mrs Manisha Halai

HMOL/07030/25 6 Wendy Way, Wembley, HA0 4PG Selective  2 114/07/202616/06/2025 Mr Lalit Rano

HMOL/07032/25 Flat 328, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GR Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Michael Necati

HMOL/07033/25 24 Chatsworth Court, 241 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RZSelective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mrs Katherine Emma Chandarana

HMOL/07054/25 17 Twybridge Way, London, NW10 0SU Mandatory  2 5 1014/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Prakash Bhudia

HMOL/07073/25 6 Rockhall Road, London, NW2 6DT Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr William John Turner

HMOL/07077/25 90 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SG Mandatory  3 6 1014/07/203016/06/2025 Miss Trupty Patel

HMOL/07081/25 214, 14 Wembley Park Boulevard, Wembley, HA9 0SL Mandatory  1 3 514/07/202616/06/2025 QWR Properties

HMOL/07095/25 18 Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LN Mandatory  3 6 914/07/203016/06/2025 Halfrome Ltd

HMOL/07104/25 Flat 101, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07105/25 Flat 104, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07106/25 Flat 201, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07107/25 Flat 204, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07108/25 Flat 301, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07109/25 Flat 304, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07110/25 Flat 401, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07111/25 Flat 404, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07112/25 Flat 501, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07113/25 Flat 504, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07114/25 Flat 604, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07115/25 Flat 601, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07116/25 Flat 608, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07117/25 Flat 605, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07118/25 Flat 704, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07119/25 Flat 701, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07120/25 Flat 708, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07121/25 Flat 705, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07122/25 Flat 804, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07123/25 Flat 801, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07124/25 Flat 808, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07125/25 Flat 805, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07127/25 Flat 904, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07128/25 Flat 901, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07129/25 Flat 908, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07130/25 Flat 905, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07131/25 Flat 1004, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07132/25 Flat 1001, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07133/25 Flat 1008, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07134/25 Flat 1005, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07135/25 Flat 1104, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07136/25 Flat 1101, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  114/07/203016/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07138/25 3 Warren Way, Edgware, HA8 5RB Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mrs Trupti Patel

HMOL/07149/25 833 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2NY Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Hamel Patel

HMOL/07175/25 Flat 4, Signia Court, 55 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BE Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Dhiraj Dabasia

HMOL/07177/25 3E Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UW Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Ms Chandoshi Mukherjee

HMOL/07178/25 33A Rainham Road, London, NW10 5DL Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Wilson Rodriguez

HMOL/07181/25 Flat 1, 259 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  3 114/07/202616/06/2025 R J Adil

HMOL/07187/25 95A Temple Road, London, NW2 6PN Selective  1 114/07/202616/06/2025 Mr Kashif Nazir

HMOL/01370/17 48 Holt Road, Wembley, HA0 3PS Mandatory  2 9 1014/07/202616/06/2025 Mr Kamran Aslam Khan

HMOL/01041/20 5 Crediton Heights, 20 Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3EQ Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Sohail Sarbuland

HMOL/01042/20 6 Crediton Heights, 20 Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3EQ Selective  1 114/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Sohail Sarbuland

HMOL/03047/25 22 Olive Road, London, NW2 6TX Mandatory  2 7 1014/07/203016/06/2025 Mr Philip Donovan

HMOL/05428/25 4B District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LD Mandatory  1 2 517/07/203019/06/2025 Mr Arvind Joshi

HMOL/07671/25 54B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NN Selective  1 121/07/203020/06/2025 Mr Alex Chesterman

HMOL/07319/20 2 Torbay Mansions, 102-130 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TDSelective  4 121/07/202623/06/2025 Mr Oludayo Omolokun

HMOL/07674/25 Flat 18, Signia Court, 55 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BE Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Dhiraj Dabasia

HMOL/07675/25 8 Hamilton Road, London, NW10 1NX Mandatory  3 5 521/07/203023/06/2025 Ms Patricia Walsh

HMOL/07682/25 26 Holden Avenue, London, NW9 8HR Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mrs Prity Patel

HMOL/07684/25 Flat 24, Orwell House, 2 Mile Walk, London, NW6 5HB Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Ms Hooi Hoon Yeo

HMOL/07685/25 93E Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Selective  1 121/07/202623/06/2025 Mrs Leila Riaz

HMOL/07686/25 8 Dicey Avenue, London, NW2 6AT Selective  3 121/07/203023/06/2025 Rohan Patel

HMOL/07687/25 11E Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QP Selective  3 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr David Bradley

HMOL/07690/25 12 Avondale Avenue, London, NW2 7PA Mandatory  3 6 1021/07/202623/06/2025 Mr Humza Miah

HMOL/07577/25 Flat 2, 93B High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  1 221/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Paul Day

HMOL/07580/25 5 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Ramakant Shah

HMOL/07584/25 Flat 55, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Brett Alegre-Wood

HMOL/07585/25 Flat 16, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Brett Alegre-Wood

HMOL/07589/25 Flat 40, Celeste House, 4 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1PX Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Yun Wen Holdings London Ltd

HMOL/07592/25 Flat 78, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Yun Wen Holdings London Ltd

HMOL/07598/25 Flat 11, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Hao Shen

HMOL/07600/25 46A Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  1 221/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Chamberlain Pennie

HMOL/07601/25 Flat 15, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Ms Julia Lin

HMOL/07605/25 Flat 26, Unison House, 90 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PR Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Ms Xiumei Weng

HMOL/07606/25 Flat 2, 259 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  3 121/07/202623/06/2025 Mr R J Adil

HMOL/07532/25 Flat 2, 32 Redhill Drive, Edgware, HA8 5JN Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mrs Sonia Bhuva

HMOL/07551/25 76 Queensbury Road, Wembley, HA0 1NH Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Dinesh Maugi

HMOL/07552/25 61 CARMEL COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JF Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 South Coast Watch Fair Limited

HMOL/07554/25 26 Vicarage Way, London, NW10 0NA Selective  3 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Mohamad Alsaid

HMOL/07555/25 25 Milton Avenue, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8PL Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mrs Deborah Duberry

HMOL/07562/25 25A Oak Tree Dell, London, NW9 0AB Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mrs Madhumita Majumdar

HMOL/07563/25 21C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6EU Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 James Rodriguez

HMOL/07565/25 5A Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HX Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Uttam Sing Gurung

HMOL/07566/25 57A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SW Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mrs Nita Kerai

HMOL/07568/25 10 Woodbridge Close, London, NW2 6YN Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 Ali Mosavi

HMOL/07569/25 23A Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AY Selective  2 221/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Zeidon Ali Alkinani

HMOL/07570/25 23G Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  3 221/07/203023/06/2025 Mrs Archana Bernard

HMOL/07572/25 25 The Grove, London, NW9 0TL Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Yeshitila Teferra

HMOL/07573/25 7 Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JR Mandatory  3 6 1021/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/07609/25 Flat 34, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Ms Lu Liang

HMOL/07612/25 120 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6NE Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Jose Gouveia

HMOL/07613/25 28 Bovingdon Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DH Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Masoud Chizari

HMOL/07614/25 69 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DJ Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 Miss Shan Vadher

HMOL/07618/25 Flat 45, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Jitao Hu

HMOL/07620/25 18 Milton Avenue, London, NW9 0EX Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Shivji Patel

HMOL/07623/25 Flat 8, Signia Court, 55 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BE Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Dhiraj Dabasia

HMOL/07625/25 93 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TQ Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Akash Kapoor

HMOL/07627/25 54 College Road, Wembley, HA9 8RJ Selective  3 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Vehap Ferati

HMOL/07640/25 153A Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AX Selective  221/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Stefano Massi

HMOL/07641/25 185 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SB Mandatory  2 5 521/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Ronnie Cox

HMOL/07645/25 2E Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  3 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Fernandes Alson

HMOL/07647/25 121 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TG Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Ashok Raval

HMOL/07648/25 217 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NL Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Paul Giggins

HMOL/07649/25 24 Bovingdon Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DH Selective  3 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mrs Christine Collins

HMOL/07650/25 80B Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  2 221/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Alson Fernandes

HMOL/07652/25 32 Burrows Road, London, NW10 5SG Selective  3 121/07/203023/06/2025 Ms Georgina McCutcheon

HMOL/07657/25 18A Haydon Close, London, NW9 0NR Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Patrick Mukabi

HMOL/07661/25 2C Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  3 221/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Fernandes Alson

HMOL/07663/25 46B Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Chamberlain Pennie

HMOL/07664/25 62 Dickens House, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5YP Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Noland Frederick

HMOL/07667/25 7 Normans Close, London, NW10 0QL Selective  1 121/07/202623/06/2025 Nilkanth Estates LTD

HMOL/07668/25 Flat 47, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Lee Reuben

HMOL/07459/25 24A Chatsworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BE Selective  1 121/07/202623/06/2025 Mr Kostadino  Dorov

HMOL/07460/25 38 Kingsley Court, Park Avenue, London, NW2 5TT Selective  1 221/07/203023/06/2025 Mrs Tali Atzmon

HMOL/07464/25 Flat 27, Westside Court, 71 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FF Selective  5 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Rajnikant Jivanji Patel

HMOL/07469/25 Flat 1108, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07470/25 Flat 1105, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07471/25 Flat 1204, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07472/25 Flat 1201, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07473/25 Flat 1208, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07474/25 Flat 1205, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07475/25 Flat 1304, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07476/25 Flat 1301, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07477/25 Flat 1308, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07478/25 Flat 1305, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07479/25 Flat 1404, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07480/25 Flat 1401, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07481/25 Flat 1408, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07482/25 Flat 1405, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07483/25 Flat 1504, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07484/25 Flat 1501, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07485/25 Flat 1508, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07486/25 Flat 1505, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07487/25 Flat 1604, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07488/25 Flat 1601, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07489/25 Flat 1608, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07490/25 Flat 1605, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07491/25 Flat 1704, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07492/25 Flat 1701, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07493/25 Flat 1708, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07494/25 Flat 1705, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07495/25 Flat 1804, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07496/25 Flat 1801, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07497/25 Flat 1808, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07498/25 Flat 1805, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  121/07/203023/06/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/07504/25 2 Lyndhurst Close, London, NW10 0DX Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Ramesh Kalyan

HMOL/07507/25 Flat 14, Rhapsody Court, Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5DF Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mrs Diana Mulebwaire

HMOL/07511/25 16 The Croft, Wembley, HA0 3EF Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Bilal Mushtaq

HMOL/07512/25 169 Regal Way, Harrow, HA3 0SG Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 Miss Kavitha Rao

HMOL/07514/25 6 Clifford Court, Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RY Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Naran Hirani

HMOL/07516/25 205 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NL Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Prakash Patel

HMOL/02779/20 36 Franklyn Road, London, NW10 9TE Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Malvinder Singh Ranu

HMOL/02822/20 4A Victoria Mews, London, NW6 6SY Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Robert Gelling

HMOL/02695/20 61 Review Road, London, NW2 7BG Mandatory  3 5 621/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/02728/20 53A Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Miss Susanna Nicolaou

HMOL/14439/16 44 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LZ Mandatory  2 5 521/07/203023/06/2025 Miss Carmel Lucid

HMOL/13946/14 126 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UU Mandatory  2 6 821/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Patrick Woods

HMOL/07738/15 59 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PG Mandatory  2 2 521/07/203023/06/2025 Kevin Panden

HMOL/02565/17 206 Willesden Lane, London, NW6 7PR Mandatory  2 9 1821/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Jasvant Patel

HMOL/01972/20 27 REGAL COURT, 169 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PZ Selective  4 121/07/202623/06/2025 Chase Evans

HMOL/01988/20 53B Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Miss Susanna Nicolaou

HMOL/01758/20 106B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JX Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Simon Baty

HMOL/01774/20 74 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EG Mandatory  3 6 1021/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Surbir Singh Sarna

HMOL/14539/14 113C Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DH Mandatory  2 3 521/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Adrian Brady

HMOL/01294/20 14 Pine Road, Flats 1 & 2,  London, NW2 6RY Mandatory  3 6 921/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Abdoullah Attamohamed

HMOL/20073/15 83A College Road, London, NW10 5ES Additional  5 3 521/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Pritesh Patel

HMOL/01807/15 51 Crediton Road, London, NW10 3DT Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Sunilkumar Patel

HMOL/09483/22 22 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JQ Mandatory  2 4 521/07/202623/06/2025 Sathan Sathiyavadivelu

HMOL/04004/24 Flat 1, 29 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HS Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Ms Lu Sun

HMOL/07708/25 113 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3EZ Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Viresh Dattani

HMOL/02197/20 141A Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EN Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Carmi Korine

HMOL/02232/20 100 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EH Mandatory  3 6 721/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/02111/20 16 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Miss Anna Wolf

HMOL/02414/20 158 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1JT Mandatory  2 4 521/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Imran Khan

HMOL/02407/20 22 Brook Road, London, NW2 7BJ Mandatory  2 5 921/07/203023/06/2025 Leandro Leite De Camargo

HMOL/02450/20 3 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RE Mandatory  3 7 1021/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Ravinder Phull

HMOL/18630/15 11 Bovingdon Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DH Mandatory  2 521/07/203023/06/2025 Ms Clare Enright

HMOL/01340/20 3 Elton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3EE Mandatory  2 6 1021/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Firoz Mohamed

HMOL/07338/25 3 Wood Lane, London, NW9 8DU Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Terence Charles Munro

HMOL/07410/25 1 Holland Road, Wembley, HA0 4RH Selective  3 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mrs Anita Verma

HMOL/07411/25 56A Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5BA Selective  1 114/07/203023/06/2025 Mrs Maheen Khan

HMOL/07412/25 Flat 4, 44 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Erik Bakker

HMOL/07417/25 13 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PH Selective  3 121/07/202623/06/2025 Mr Abdul Hadi

HMOL/07418/25 Flat 3, Hartley Court, 23 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9EU Selective  1 114/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Sam Mehdipour

HMOL/07420/25 194 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NB Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Gulab Singh Mansukhani

HMOL/07422/25 75A St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JG Selective  1 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Kula Pathmaorash

HMOL/07392/25 3 REGAL COURT, Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BQ Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Mansukh Shah

HMOL/07393/25 12 Eden Lodge, 217 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YU Selective  1 121/07/202623/06/2025 Mr Ody Schashua

HMOL/07443/25 35 Honeyman Close, London, NW6 7AZ Selective  3 121/07/202623/06/2025 Miss Lucy Tattersall

HMOL/07446/25 105A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QG Additional  1 3 421/07/202623/06/2025 Mr Aalem Dafiri

HMOL/07452/25 9 Holt Road, Wembley, HA0 3PY Selective  2 121/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Shashikant Mistry

HMOL/07454/25 Flat 14, Westside Court, 71 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FF Selective  5 221/07/203023/06/2025 Mr Rajnikant Jivanji Patel

HMOL/07426/25 61 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RF Mandatory  1 4 521/07/203023/06/2025 Cloudrooms Ltd

HMOL/02347/24 34 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JE Mandatory  3 6 1021/07/203023/06/2025 Mr John Horgan

HMOL/01088/24 51 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EL Selective  2 121/07/202623/06/2025 Mrs Claire Konviser

HMOL/06110/25 90 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JD Selective  3 123/07/203025/06/2025 Mr David Winwood

HMOL/16996/24 271, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 1EU Selective  2 125/07/203027/06/2025 Mrs Bhumikaben Patel

HMOL/07608/25 124B Church Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9NG Mandatory  3 4 528/07/203030/06/2025 Mr Thambithurai Sivanandan

HMOL/08519/24 63E Tennyson Road, London, NW6 7RU Selective  1 128/07/203030/06/2025 Mr Norman Markham

HMOL/05124/15 66 Furness Road, London, NW10 5UE Mandatory  2 8 1028/07/203030/06/2025 Mr Artur Geada

HMOL/07701/25 1 Willow Tree Court, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2RB Selective  1 128/07/202630/06/2025 Mrs Jayshree Raval

HMOL/07717/25 4 Maple Grove, London, NW9 8QY Selective  2 128/07/203030/06/2025 Mr Elia Farah

HMOL/07744/25 6A Odessa Road, London, NW10 5YH Mandatory  2 5 528/07/203030/06/2025 Circlelet Properties

HMOL/07753/25 25 Highmeadow Crescent, London, NW9 0XE Selective  2 128/07/203030/06/2025 Mr Muhammad Hanif Younus

HMOL/07754/25 153A Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Selective  1 128/07/203030/06/2025 Mr Kapil Vekaria

HMOL/07755/25 6 Oak Tree Dell, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0AB Selective  2 128/07/203030/06/2025 Mr Rajeev Kanwar

HMOL/07756/25 62 Abbotts Drive, Wembley, HA0 3SD Selective  2 128/07/202630/06/2025 Mr Mohamed EL-Badrawi

HMOL/07763/25 14B Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DD Selective  1 128/07/203030/06/2025 Mr Mohan Lal Bungar

HMOL/07765/25 38 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UD Selective  2 128/07/203030/06/2025 Mr Bashir Ahmed

HMOL/07779/25 Flat 25, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Selective  928/07/203030/06/2025 Mr Lei Yang

HMOL/07787/25 24 Woodside Close, Wembley, HA0 1UJ Selective  228/07/203030/06/2025 Mr Vishal Shah

HMOL/07790/25 61 Chalfont Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NJ Selective  228/07/203030/06/2025 Mrs Sumara Shafiq

HMOL/07791/25 Flat 1-9, 40 Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5BG Mandatory  2 9 1628/07/203030/06/2025 Mr Mike Phillips

HMOL/07797/25 105A High Road, London, NW10 2SL Mandatory  2 5 528/07/203030/06/2025 Reenades Ltd

HMOL/07818/25 1 Thirlmere Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8RH Mandatory  2 5 1028/07/203030/06/2025 Mr Dragomir Serafimov

HMOL/02923/25 117 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NN Mandatory  2 6 1004/08/203002/07/2025 Mr Gergo Herold

HMOL/17823/24 877A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2RH Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mrs Anjali Raja

HMOL/03259/24 403 Ramsey House, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AH Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mrs Erika Bhuva

HMOL/11622/24 25 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5QR Selective  1 204/08/202607/07/2025 Mr Daniel Bellau

HMOL/04187/25 189A East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3NE Selective  2 104/08/202607/07/2025 Xiaolei Pang

HMOL/15492/24 180B High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  1 204/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Sabah Ahmed

HMOL/15493/24 Flat 65, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  1 204/08/203007/07/2025 Ms Haiteng Huang

HMOL/02598/25 4B Talbot Road, Wembley, HA0 4UE Mandatory  2 7 711/08/203007/07/2025 Miss Rani Patel

HMOL/02591/25 175 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EL Mandatory  3 5 1007/07/202607/07/2025 175WHR Limited

HMOL/02474/25 170B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mrs Kristina Evans

HMOL/07425/25 11 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Nivan Sithamparanathan

HMOL/00374/24 5 Streatley Road, London, NW6 7LJ Mandatory  4 12 1004/08/203007/07/2025 Mrs Maryam Bourbour

HMOL/07865/25 Flat 22, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  12 204/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Che Wei Pang

HMOL/07871/25 155B London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EU Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mrs Samina Haji-Essa

HMOL/07881/25 1 Perrins Court, John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9PN Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Dr Rajan Dalsania

HMOL/07883/25 104 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SJ Selective  2 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mrs Jagjit.K Sahi

HMOL/07887/25 21A Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RD Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Anton Caines

HMOL/07889/25 107 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DE Selective  2 104/08/203007/07/2025 Hari Hrushikesh Borpatla

HMOL/07890/25 2 Calder Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PT Selective  2 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mrs Ananthy Ramesh

HMOL/07891/25 69 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RH Selective  2 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mrs Hansaben SharadkumarSheth

HMOL/07892/25 89A Lindsay Drive, Harrow, HA3 0TH Selective  2 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mrs Panayiota Reguibi

HMOL/07893/25 15 GORE COURT, Fryent Way, London, NW9 9SN Selective  1 1 304/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Jigneshkumar Patel

HMOL/07894/25 54 Clayton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JT Selective  2 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mrs Hasmita Kerai

HMOL/07895/25 47 Coral House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FH Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Patrick John

HMOL/07899/25 41 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JB Selective  2 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Jayesh Raja

HMOL/07900/25 188B Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BP Selective  3 204/08/203007/07/2025 Miss Julia Soward

HMOL/15178/24 Flat 1, 4 Oxford Road, London, NW6 5SL Selective  2 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Jody de Cerff

HMOL/19443/24 1 UTOPIA HOUSE, High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  3 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Shiloh Robertson

HMOL/07490/24 49B Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LX Selective  3 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mary O'Brien

HMOL/14487/24 120 Woodcock Hill, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0JN Selective  2 104/08/202607/07/2025 Mr Nanji Parbat

HMOL/13906/24 Flat 2, Monarch Apartments, 189B High Road, London, NW10 2SD Selective  3 104/08/202607/07/2025 Miss Elaine Wallace

HMOL/19992/24 15D Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UZ Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Hitendra Sanghani

HMOL/11954/24 28 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NG Selective  3 104/08/202607/07/2025 Mrs Reshma Gandhi

HMOL/12171/24 Flat 40, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 104/08/202607/07/2025 Dr Jeenita Mohanty

HMOL/12172/24 9 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  3 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Harish Hirani

HMOL/12826/24 73 Uxendon Hill, Wembley, HA9 9SQ Selective  2 104/08/202607/07/2025 Mr Mahendra Patel

HMOL/12919/24 FLAT 2, 114 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  3 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Mahendra Patel

HMOL/13799/24 Flat 23, 15 Church Road, London, NW10 9BA Selective  5 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Philip Durosaro

HMOL/17644/24 75 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BP Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/15457/24 28 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Yin Lo

HMOL/15452/24 Flat 79, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GD Selective  1 204/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Ali Al-Shaikhlv

HMOL/15453/24 Flat 8, Vishnu Court, May Lane, Harrow, HA3 9DG Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Bharat Kerai

HMOL/15454/24 Flat 9, Vishnu Court, May Lane, Harrow, HA3 9DG Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Bharat Kerai

HMOL/15378/24 Flat 47, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  1 204/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Hassan Ali

HMOL/03740/25 46 The Avenue, London, NW6 7NP Selective  3 104/08/202607/07/2025
HMOL/03694/24 27 Elmcroft Gardens, London, NW9 9QP Selective  2 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Atul Harivadan Shah

HMOL/03797/24 4 Jubilee Court, 321 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QW Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Paul Crane

HMOL/13077/24 58 Sherrick Green Road, London, NW10 1LD Selective  2 104/08/202607/07/2025 Mrs Anna Maria Trimarchi

HMOL/11669/24 2 Elmside Road, Wembley, HA9 8JB Selective  2 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Harish Hirani

HMOL/11886/24 26 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AS Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Thambirajah Mahalingam

HMOL/11883/24 10A Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Dr Paul Chadwick

HMOL/01608/25 22A Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AG Selective  2 204/08/203007/07/2025 Dr Russell Maliphant

HMOL/07930/25 74 District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LG Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Pulin Patel

HMOL/07931/25 3 Meadow Way, Wembley, HA9 7LH Selective  2 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Niten Patel

HMOL/07932/25 6 Avenue House, All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 5AP Selective  1 104/08/202607/07/2025 Mark Freifeld

HMOL/08043/25 305 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FW Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Cheuk Hang Desmond Chung

HMOL/08044/25 Studio A, 45 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QS Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/08045/25 Studio B, 45 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QS Selective  1 101/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/08046/25 Studio C, 45 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QS Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/07939/25 Flat 1, 69 Tewkesbury Gardens, London, NW9 0QU Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mrs Sonia Bhuva

HMOL/07941/25 Flat 2, 69 Tewkesbury Gardens, London, NW9 0QU Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Pritam Bhuva

HMOL/07942/25 35 James Stewart House, Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XY Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Ms Olufumilola Abiola Soetan

HMOL/07943/25 561A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EL Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mrs Rita Bhabhani

HMOL/07961/25 213 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  5 104/08/202607/07/2025 Mr Ramesh Loganathan

HMOL/07962/25 16 Princes Court, Wembley, HA9 7JJ Selective  2 104/08/203007/07/2025 Miss Marghuerita Remi Judah

HMOL/07974/25 206A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JX Selective  1 104/08/202607/07/2025 Miss Rihana Alshahbandi

HMOL/07975/25 39B Pember Road, London, NW10 5LT Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Julien Maillot

HMOL/07978/25 80 CARMEL COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JG Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Ms Jaslynn Yau

HMOL/07979/25 7 Wells Drive, London, NW9 8DJ Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Colette Quinlan

HMOL/07980/25 61 Coniston Gardens, London, NW9 0BA Selective  2 104/08/203007/07/2025 Selvarajah Manimaran

HMOL/07982/25 43A Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UP Selective  3 204/08/203007/07/2025 Miss Lucy Briggs

HMOL/07984/25 191 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NE Selective  2 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Amrit Mann

HMOL/07992/25 11 Tatam Road, London, NW10 8HT Selective  2 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Ashley Young

HMOL/07994/25 61 Creswell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Suryakant Purshottam Patel

HMOL/08019/25 229A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Roy Isbister

HMOL/08026/25 961A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SF Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mrs Rama Rama Dhanak

HMOL/08028/25 Celebrations, 116 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HP Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Haseeb Aslam

HMOL/10908/24 72B Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UL Selective  2 104/08/203007/07/2025
HMOL/11008/24 Flat 61, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  1 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Weihua Xu

HMOL/11026/24 171A Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NE Selective  2 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Kultip Gill

HMOL/11079/24 112 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JW Selective  2 104/08/203007/07/2025 Mr Jaimin Patel

HMOL/08184/25 2 Atherton Heights, Wembley, HA0 1YD Selective  5 111/08/203009/07/2025 Mrs Umangi Shah

HMOL/15338/24 6 Ayrton House, 4 Loweswater Close, Wembley, HA9 8UE Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Kiran Satyakant Chauhan

HMOL/15447/24 Flat 7, Aldenham House, 78 Grove Park, London, NW9 0DD Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Dr Varadarajan Prakash

HMOL/20474/24 31B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Selective  1 111/08/202614/07/2025 Mrs Maureen Rossiter

HMOL/08199/25 6 Robinia House, Garden Way, London, NW10 0PQ Selective  2 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Ioan Dobai

HMOL/08205/25 830 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 3EN Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Pritesh Ruparelia

HMOL/08207/25 66 Creswell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Suryakant Purshottam Patel

HMOL/08208/25 86A Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DR Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Shivji Patel

HMOL/08211/25 86B Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DR Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Shivji Patel

HMOL/08214/25 38 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8XX Selective  2 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Hiralal Harji

HMOL/08215/25 19G St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Mohammed Ajmal Azam

HMOL/08216/25 87 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DR Selective  2 111/08/202614/07/2025 Mr Noel Dennehy

HMOL/08217/25 87A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DR Selective  2 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Noel Dennehy

HMOL/08218/25 152 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BZ Selective  2 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mrs Haseena Haji-Essa

HMOL/08221/25 155A London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EU Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mrs Samina Haji-Essa

HMOL/08222/25 10 Haydon Close, London, NW9 0NR Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mrs Petya Nenkova

HMOL/08223/25 4 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PN Selective  2 111/08/203014/07/2025 Raffles Fulton

HMOL/08224/25 163C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Mandatory  1 3 511/08/203014/07/2025 Mrs Roza Hinc

HMOL/08225/25 163A Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Mandatory  1 3 511/08/203014/07/2025 Mrs Roza Hinc

HMOL/08227/25 Flat 4, 9 Princes Close, London, NW9 9QT Selective  2 111/08/203014/07/2025 Deborah Balaam

HMOL/08230/25 33A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Robert David Gerard Vickers

HMOL/08233/25 39B Kings Road, London, NW10 2BP Selective  2 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Richard Ansari

HMOL/08244/25 7A Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PS Selective  4 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mrs Emma Plummer

HMOL/08247/25 60 Fairway Avenue, London, NW9 0EJ Selective  2 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Pravesh Patel

HMOL/08249/25 319 Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0AG Mandatory  1 4 511/08/203014/07/2025 ZHK Ltd

HMOL/08254/25 43 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6EU Mandatory  2 7 1011/08/203014/07/2025 Dr Ashraf Ramadan

HMOL/08273/25 12 Manor Farm Road, Wembley, HA0 1AD Mandatory  3 3 511/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Naran Pindoria

HMOL/08275/25 Flat 6, 60 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4HA Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Zak Heller

HMOL/08279/25 107B Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BH Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Timothy Sumpter

HMOL/08280/25 105 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DT Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Sana Khan

HMOL/08125/25 48 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RZ Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Nitin Kerkar

HMOL/08131/25 7 Arnellan House, Slough Lane, London, NW9 8XJ Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Hasmita Jethwa

HMOL/08163/25 29A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JG Selective  1 111/08/202614/07/2025 Miss Sidonie Nicholson

HMOL/08164/25 9A Broadway (The), Wembley, HA9 8JU Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Bellaview Point Limited

HMOL/08166/25 16 Elvin Court, Church Lane, London, NW9 8JG Selective  1 111/08/202614/07/2025 Angie Marinou

HMOL/08170/25 71 RAGLAN COURT, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RF Selective  1 211/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/08177/25 13 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FP Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mrs Ashifa Trivedi

HMOL/08180/25 70 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SH Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Amit Khosla

HMOL/08154/25 22 The Paddocks, Wembley, HA9 9HH Mandatory  2 6 1011/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Kasim Alkatib

HMOL/08157/25 44 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Mandatory  3 7 1011/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Kian Tan

HMOL/12927/24 FLAT 8, 100 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TW Selective  6 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Sanjeeva Wimalasena

HMOL/02010/25 6 ELMSTEAD COURT, Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NR Selective  1 111/08/202614/07/2025 Miss Nanda Bhudia

HMOL/02011/25 107 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QZ Selective  4 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Mukesh Hirani

HMOL/03281/25 7 Mandela Close, London, NW10 8BQ Selective  2 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mrs Nadelia Moore

HMOL/04711/25 54 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AT Selective  2 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Sahab Sajid Sheikh

HMOL/08034/25 11 Gaddesden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HQ Selective  2 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Rashad Butt

HMOL/08074/25 26 Windermere Court, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SJ Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Miss Sophie Southwood

HMOL/08079/25 13 Guinevere Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FH Selective  2 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Sushil Rapatwar

HMOL/08106/25 60, Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RF Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Better Propertries Limited

HMOL/08110/25 1 Geary Road, Willesden, London, NW10 1HE Selective  2 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Chong Keat Tan

HMOL/08114/25 85 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NH Selective  2 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mrs Hasmita Patel

HMOL/07938/25 85A St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EJ Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Mr Adekunle Aruna

HMOL/15754/24 Flat 29, Elstree Apartments, 72 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FF Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 AMCH Properties Limited

HMOL/20941/24 2D Grove Park, London, NW9 0JY Selective  1 111/08/203014/07/2025 Lands Management

HMOL/02890/25 237 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DX Selective  1 211/08/202614/07/2025 Mr John Jelley

HMOL/09205/24 Flat 15, Elstree Apartments, 72 Grove Park, London, NW9 0FF Selective  1 112/08/202915/07/2025 Mr Charlie Fowler

HMOL/22275/24 2A Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NS Selective  2 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Ishrat Malik

HMOL/03443/25 38 The Circle, London, NW2 7QX Selective  2 118/08/202621/07/2025 Mr Padraig Higgins

HMOL/02182/25 47 Creswell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  3 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Samir Patel

HMOL/03718/25 47 The Croft, Wembley, HA0 3EG Selective  2 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Rameshchandra NarshibaiPatel

HMOL/08159/25 23 Marlow Court, 221 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PS Selective  1 118/08/203021/07/2025 Ms Jenifer Smith

HMOL/08147/25 Flat 30, Signia Court, 55 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BE Selective  1 118/08/203021/07/2025 Dhiraj Dabasia

HMOL/08153/25 Flat 2, 92 Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NT Selective  2 118/08/202621/07/2025 Mr Yitzchok Reichman

HMOL/08306/25 Flat 6, Hartley Court, 23 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9EU Selective  1 118/08/203021/07/2025 Sam Mehdipour

HMOL/08307/25 Flat 7, Hartley Court, 23 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9EU Selective  1 118/08/203021/07/2025 Sam Mehdipour

HMOL/08308/25 Flat 8, Hartley Court, 23 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9EU Selective  1 118/08/203021/07/2025 Sam Mehdipour

HMOL/08312/25 963A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SF Selective  1 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Ramesh Morarji Dhanak

HMOL/08329/25 35A Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PS Mandatory  2 5 518/08/203021/07/2025 Hoss Investments Limited

HMOL/08330/25 301 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5ND Mandatory  3 6 818/08/203021/07/2025 Silver Circle Property 1 Ltd

HMOL/08474/25 122A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SN Selective  1 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Arvind Varsani

HMOL/08476/25 105 Village Way, London, NW10 0LN Selective  2 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Sanjay Meghani

HMOL/08477/25 35A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DU Selective  1 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Noel Dennehy

HMOL/08479/25 60A Church Road, London, NW10 9QD Selective  1 118/08/203021/07/2025 Parminder Gupta

HMOL/08480/25 57A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DN Selective  1 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Noel Dennehy

HMOL/08481/25 24B Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PT Selective  2 118/08/203021/07/2025 Ms Louisa Beejay

HMOL/08482/25 7 WINDERMERE COURT, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SN Selective  2 125/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Dinase Patel

HMOL/08483/25 46 Cromwell Road, Wembley, HA0 1JS Selective  2 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Dipesh Hari

HMOL/08484/25 24A Dean Road, London, NW2 5AE Selective  1 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Sotirios Antonopoulos

HMOL/08485/25 79 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  1 118/08/203021/07/2025 Hassan Akhtar

HMOL/08508/25 119 Coles Green Road, London, NW2 7HN Mandatory  3 10 718/08/202621/07/2025 Decochic Property Limited

HMOL/08350/25 97 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Mandatory  3 5 918/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Amandeep Gill

HMOL/08355/25 21 Old Kenton Lane, London, NW9 9ND Mandatory  2 5 518/08/203021/07/2025 London Propperty Managers Ltd

HMOL/08361/25 107 Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DH Mandatory  3 4 618/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Henderson Inniss

HMOL/08365/25 73A Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TQ Selective  1 118/08/202621/07/2025 Hasmita Kerai

HMOL/08366/25 51 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DF Selective  1 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Noel Dennehy

HMOL/08368/25 73B Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TQ Selective  1 118/08/202621/07/2025 Hasmita Kerai

HMOL/08369/25 105 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TG Selective  2 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Niten Patel

HMOL/08370/25 14A Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BP Selective  2 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mrs Jane Tahermoosavi

HMOL/08372/25 98 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 Selective  2 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Amarjit Virdee

HMOL/08394/25 104B Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  1 118/08/203021/07/2025 Ms Jody Peach

HMOL/08397/25 17A LYNE COURT, Meadowbank Road, London, NW9 8LQ Selective  1 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Visvalingam Sivanantharajah

HMOL/08401/25 14 HYDE COURT, Church Lane, London, NW9 8BG Selective  1 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Ziad Al Saiegh

HMOL/08405/25 7 The Spinney, Wembley, HA0 2QS Selective  1 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Terence Charles Munro

HMOL/08444/25 260A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4LL Selective  1 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Sunil Pala

HMOL/08447/25 104 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RG Mandatory  2 5 518/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Kanji Pindoria

HMOL/08448/25 54 RUTLAND PARK MANSIONS, Rutland Park, London, NW2 4RD Mandatory  1 5 518/08/203021/07/2025 Bilberry Homes Ltd

HMOL/08461/25 44 RUTLAND PARK MANSIONS, Rutland Park, London, NW2 4RD Mandatory  1 5 518/08/203021/07/2025 Bilberry Homes Limited

HMOL/08467/25 283 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Mandatory  3 6 1018/08/203021/07/2025 FTB Leatherhead Ltd

HMOL/08469/25 9 Baird Close, London, NW9 8XU Selective  2 118/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Haider Jawad

HMOL/08471/25 282 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JR Mandatory  1 5 518/08/203021/07/2025 Sondav Limited

HMOL/08472/25 15B Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LS Selective  2 225/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Simon Marx

HMOL/01132/25 15 Assisi Court, 1036 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2QX Selective  1 1 218/08/203021/07/2025 Mr Tushar Patel

HMOL/08519/25 11 Totternhoe Close, Harrow, HA3 0HS Mandatory  2 7 1025/08/203024/07/2025 Mr Kirti Shah

HMOL/04024/25 6 Carlyon Mansions, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 1HL Selective  1 1 125/08/203028/07/2025
HMOL/08520/25 47 RUTLAND PARK MANSIONS, Rutland Park, London, NW2 4RD Mandatory  2 5 525/08/203028/07/2025 Miss Nancy Ngyutin

HMOL/08538/25 55 King Edward Court, Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7DQ Selective  1 125/08/203028/07/2025 Dipen Shah

HMOL/08528/25 43 KENWOOD COURT, Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 9AB Selective  1 125/08/203028/07/2025 Miss Ebony Beck

HMOL/08529/25 10 Eskdale Close, Wembley, HA9 8XB Selective  3 125/08/203028/07/2025 Mr Abbas Kadum

HMOL/08531/25 78 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QL Selective  1 125/08/203028/07/2025 Mr Sanjeev Patel

HMOL/08533/25 21 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DF Selective  2 125/08/203028/07/2025 Mr Abdoullah Attamohamed

HMOL/08501/25 FLAT 2, 1 Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QX Selective  1 125/08/203028/07/2025 Mr Gerard Lim

HMOL/08542/25 40 Robin Grove, Kenton Harrow, HA3 9TP Selective  2 125/08/203028/07/2025 Mr Sanjay Patel

HMOL/08540/25 100 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  2 125/08/203028/07/2025 Mrs Shakuntla Patel

HMOL/00494/25 Flat 7, Lornie, Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PD Selective  1 125/08/203028/07/2025 Mr Sarfraz Patel

HMOL/00492/25 Flat 5, Lornie, Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PD Selective  1 125/08/203028/07/2025 Mr Sarfraz Patel

HMOL/05223/19 58A Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AH Additional  1 3 525/08/202628/07/2025 Ms Lisa Bellen

HMOL/08546/25 85 District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LF Selective  2 125/08/203028/07/2025 Mr Durval Carsane

HMOL/08551/25 6 Aberdeen Road, Willesden, London, NW10 1LT Mandatory  3 5 525/08/203028/07/2025 Mr Roberto Locci

HMOL/08559/25 168 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Selective  1 125/08/203028/07/2025 Mr Barney Bouzanne Des Mazery

HMOL/08562/25 443A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DT Selective  1 125/08/203028/07/2025 Mr Karsan Bhudia

HMOL/08564/25 52B Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TJ Selective  1 125/08/203028/07/2025 Mr Collis Panton

HMOL/08567/25 17 Clayton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JU Selective  3 125/08/203028/07/2025 Mrs Kamy Vekaria

HMOL/08583/25 76C Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 125/08/203028/07/2025 Kanesalingam Vijayakanthan

HMOL/08588/25 368A High Road, London, NW10 2EA Selective  1 125/08/203028/07/2025 Nisha Patel

HMOL/08589/25 3B St Thomas's Road, London, NW10 4AH Selective  1 125/08/203028/07/2025 Ms Elizabeth Nosakhare

HMOL/08592/25 41 Windermere Court, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SL Selective  1 125/08/203028/07/2025 Mr Geetesh Ghanekar

HMOL/08593/25 7 Old Church Lane, London, NW9 8TG Mandatory  2 7 1025/08/202628/07/2025 GN Care Services Limited

HMOL/08596/25 61B Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EL Selective  1 125/08/203028/07/2025 Ms Katherine Ives

HMOL/08599/25 Apartment 4, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 125/08/203028/07/2025 Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/08682/25 19 Kings Road, Willesden, London, NW10 2BL Mandatory  3 5 501/09/203028/07/2025 Mr William Stein

HMOL/08645/25 14 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  4 125/08/203028/07/2025 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/08646/25 13 Windermere Court, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SW Selective  1 125/08/203028/07/2025 Miss Sabah Riaz

HMOL/08648/25 16B Station Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2LB Selective  1 125/08/202628/07/2025 Natasha Davies

HMOL/08618/25 906 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TE Mandatory  3 5 525/08/203028/07/2025 NC Housing Ltd

HMOL/08627/25 15 Bovingdon Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DH Mandatory  2 3 1025/08/203028/07/2025 Mr Obiora Okoye

HMOL/08641/25 375A Church Lane, London, NW9 8JB Mandatory  1 4 525/08/203028/07/2025 McFern Accommodation Ltd

HMOL/08642/25 2 Walrond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EL Mandatory  2 5 525/08/203028/07/2025 Mr Ronnie Cox

HMOL/09916/24 First Floor Flat, 73 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1LH Selective  2 126/08/202929/07/2025 Pauline Lewis

HMOL/08861/25 Flat 44, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203031/07/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08827/25 19A Bruce Road, London, NW10 8RE Selective  2 101/09/203031/07/2025 Mr Daniel Djaba

HMOL/08876/25 Flat 14, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203031/07/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08877/25 Flat 15, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08878/25 Flat 16, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08879/25 Flat 17, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 128/08/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08880/25 Flat 18, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08881/25 Flat 19, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08882/25 Flat 20, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08883/25 Flat 21, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08884/25 Flat 22, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 108/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08885/25 Flat 23, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 108/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08886/25 Flat 2, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08887/25 31A Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9SY Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Miss Adelia Da Costa

HMOL/08888/25 35A Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9SY Selective  1 101/09/202604/08/2025 LSKG Investment LTD

HMOL/08893/25 Flat 24, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08895/25 Flat 25, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08896/25 Flat 26, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08897/25 Flat 27, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08898/25 Flat 28, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08899/25 Flat 29, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08900/25 Flat 30, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08901/25 Flat 31, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08902/25 Flat 32, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 128/08/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08903/25 Flat 33, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08904/25 Flat 34, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 128/08/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08905/25 Flat 35, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08907/25 Flat 36, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08908/25 Flat 37, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08909/25 Flat 38, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08910/25 Flat 39, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08911/25 Flat 40, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08912/25 Flat 41, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08913/25 Flat 42, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08914/25 Flat 43, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08921/25 Flat 44, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08922/25 Flat 45, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08923/25 Flat 46, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08924/25 Flat 47, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08925/25 Flat 48, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08926/25 Flat 49, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08927/25 Flat 50, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08928/25 Flat 51, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08929/25 Flat 52, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08930/25 Flat 53, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08931/25 Flat 54, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08932/25 Flat 55, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08933/25 Flat 56, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08934/25 Flat 57, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08935/25 Flat 58, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08936/25 Flat 59, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08937/25 Flat 60, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08938/25 Flat 61, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08939/25 Flat 62, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08940/25 Flat 63, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08941/25 Flat 64, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08830/25 60 Ennerdale Drive, London, NW9 0DU Selective  3 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Shahid Latif

HMOL/08832/25 17A Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Ibidolapo Oni

HMOL/08834/25 Flat 24, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08835/25 Flat 25, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 128/08/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08792/25 Flat 5, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 128/08/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08793/25 Flat 6, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08794/25 Flat 7, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08795/25 Flat 8, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08796/25 Flat 9, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08797/25 Flat 10, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08863/25 Flat 1, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08865/25 Flat 3, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08867/25 Flat 5, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08869/25 Flat 7, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 128/08/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08870/25 Flat 8, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08871/25 Flat 9, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08872/25 Flat 10, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08873/25 Flat 11, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08874/25 Flat 12, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 128/08/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08875/25 Flat 13, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08783/25 Flat 1, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08789/25 Flat 2, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08790/25 Flat 3, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08799/25 Flat 12, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08800/25 Flat 13, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 108/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08801/25 Flat 14, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08802/25 Flat 15, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08803/25 Flat 16, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 108/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08804/25 Flat 17, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08805/25 Flat 18, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08806/25 Flat 19, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08807/25 Flat 20, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08808/25 Flat 21, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08809/25 Flat 22, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08810/25 Flat 23, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08837/25 Flat 27, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08838/25 Flat 28, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08839/25 Flat 29, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08840/25 Flat 30, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08841/25 Flat 31, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08842/25 Flat 32, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08843/25 Flat 33, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08844/25 Flat 34, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08845/25 Flat 35, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08846/25 Flat 36, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08847/25 Flat 37, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08848/25 Flat 38, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08849/25 Flat 39, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08850/25 Flat 40, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08851/25 Flat 41, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08854/25 16 Chipstead Gardens, London, NW2 6EL Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Mukesh Patel

HMOL/08856/25 19 Lodore Gardens, London, NW9 0DP Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Miss Thirisha Jeyarajasegaran

HMOL/08858/25 33B Harley Road, London, NW10 8BA Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Chaim Hoffman

HMOL/08859/25 Flat 42, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08860/25 Flat 43, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/00362/25 41 Rusper Close, London, NW2 6QS Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr David Schloss

HMOL/07190/18 137C Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Mandatory  2 3 401/09/203004/08/2025 FDL Investments Ltd

HMOL/07433/25 Flat 47, Orwell House, 2 Mile Walk, London, NW6 5HB Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Prime Cities Embassy Gardens LTD

HMOL/08949/25 Flat 4, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08946/25 Flat 1, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08947/25 Flat 2, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08951/25 Flat 6, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08952/25 Flat 7, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08953/25 Flat 8, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08954/25 Flat 9, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08955/25 Flat 10, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08956/25 Flat 11, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08957/25 Flat 12, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08958/25 Flat 13, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08959/25 Flat 14, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08962/25 Flat 16, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08963/25 Flat 17, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08964/25 Flat 18, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08966/25 Flat 19, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08967/25 Flat 20, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 108/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08968/25 Flat 21, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08969/25 Flat 22, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08970/25 Flat 23, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08971/25 Flat 24, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08972/25 Flat 25, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08973/25 Flat 26, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08974/25 3 FIONA COURT, Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  3 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr  Paul Priestley

HMOL/08979/25 2 Kenneth Crescent, London, NW2 4PT Mandatory  2 6 1001/09/203004/08/2025 Aquince Accommodation Ltd

HMOL/08990/25 Flat 27, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08991/25 Flat 28, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08992/25 Flat 29, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08993/25 Flat 30, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08994/25 Flat 31, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08995/25 Flat 32, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08996/25 Flat 33, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08997/25 Flat 34, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08998/25 Flat 35, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08999/25 Flat 36, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/09000/25 Flat 37, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/09001/25 Flat 38, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/09002/25 Flat 39, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/09003/25 Flat 40, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/09004/25 Flat 41, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/09005/25 Flat 42, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/09006/25 Flat 43, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/09007/25 Flat 44, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/09008/25 Flat 45, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/09009/25 Flat 46, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/09026/25 Flat 47, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/09027/25 Flat 48, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/09028/25 Flat 49, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/09029/25 Flat 50, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/09030/25 Flat 51, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08541/25 Flat 16, 33 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NB Selective  4 101/09/203004/08/2025 Ms Lisa Edwards

HMOL/08505/25 14 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QP Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Hussein Bharwani

HMOL/08536/25 220 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TW Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Dr Dilip Patel

HMOL/08537/25 107 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LJ Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Ashvin Vora

HMOL/08539/25 11 Brinkburn Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5PL Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Preadeepan Vetpillai

HMOL/08527/25 57 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TG Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mrs Zahwa Chang

HMOL/08509/25 6B Herbert Gardens, London, NW10 3BU Selective  2 101/09/202604/08/2025 Miss Maureen Morgan

HMOL/08644/25 15 Elspeth Road, Wembley, HA0 2BW Mandatory  3 6 901/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Ali Aziminejadi

HMOL/08665/25 8 Regent Close, Harrow, HA3 0SF Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mrs Shilpa Versani

HMOL/08667/25 38 Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SF Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Bhavnit Hirani

HMOL/08668/25 3 Mostyn Gardens, London, NW10 5QU Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr William Hedley Miller

HMOL/08674/25 23 Wells Drive, London, NW9 8DH Selective  1 201/09/203004/08/2025 Ms Patricia Holmes

HMOL/08676/25 1 Armadillo Apartments, 87A Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BU Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Saber Khan

HMOL/08760/25 18A Woodhill Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0LY Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mukeshkumar Keshavbhai Parmar

HMOL/08761/25 212 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NB Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Bharat Patel

HMOL/08763/25 57 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UR Selective  3 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Nilesh Parmar

HMOL/08764/25 127 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FT Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Manu Pillai

HMOL/08766/25 1 Longfield Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PP Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Harji Govind Ruda

HMOL/08767/25 46 Park Road, Wembley, HA0 4AT Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Akshaya Bipinchandra Mehta

HMOL/08686/25 15 Ander Close, Wembley, HA0 2JY Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Faizan Ahmed

HMOL/08692/25 3 Armadillo Apartments, 87A Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BU Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Saber Khan

HMOL/08695/25 268A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0PY Mandatory  2 2 501/09/203004/08/2025 Dependable Properties Ltd

HMOL/08702/25 72 Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4HA Mandatory  2 6 1001/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Henry Bell

HMOL/08703/25 68A Greyhound Road, London, NW10 5QG Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mrs Helen Beuselinck

HMOL/08716/25 Flat 38, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Ms Kwan Lau

HMOL/08724/25 12 Rowan Close, Wembley, HA0 2PP Selective  2 201/09/203004/08/2025 Mrs Amila Samarasinghe

HMOL/08726/25 67A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RL Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 MISS SITA PATEL

HMOL/08728/25 67C Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RL Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 MR NARAN PATEL

HMOL/08735/25 33A Harley Road, London, NW10 8BA Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Chaim Hoffman

HMOL/08737/25 35A Village Way, London, NW10 0LN Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Bartholomew McEnroe

HMOL/08741/25 36 Staverton Road, London, NW2 5HL Mandatory  3 9 1001/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Yusuf Hadi

HMOL/08750/25 20B Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UE Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Adam Howard

HMOL/08752/25 206B Church Road, London, NW10 9NP Selective  3 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Gaetano Maddalena

HMOL/08754/25 123A Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TN Selective  1 201/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Sam Bulathsinala

HMOL/08610/25 66 Woodstock Road, Wembley, HA0 4EX Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Suraj Varia

HMOL/08611/25 14 Wakeling Lane, Wembley, HA0 3HT Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Karan Sharma

HMOL/08591/25 91 Donnington Court, Donnington Road, London, NW10 3TJ Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Mark Wakeford

HMOL/08576/25 Flat 1, 92 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AG Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Kane Johnson-Bennett

HMOL/08581/25 98 Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NP Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Fadi Zewani

HMOL/08563/25 35 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9SY Selective  1 101/09/203004/08/2025 Zain Zafar

HMOL/08553/25 14 Abbotts Drive, Wembley, HA0 3SD Selective  2 101/09/203004/08/2025 Ms Lavinya Kugaswaran

HMOL/08549/25 Flat 106, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GN Selective  5 101/09/203004/08/2025 Mr Abdullah Sabyah

HMOL/10802/24 112A Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9BU Selective  1 102/09/202905/08/2025 Mr Dhiresh Halai

HMOL/10532/24 57A Chichele Road, London, NW2 3AN Selective  1 130/09/202908/08/2025 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/05650/24 7 Westward Court, 27 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7DA Selective  1 105/09/203008/08/2025 Mr Nicolas Grant

HMOL/07293/19 29 Pine Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6SB Mandatory  2 5 508/09/203011/08/2025 Mrs Julia Gallagher

HMOL/09034/25 14 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Hithayathullah Nismy

HMOL/09035/25 37 Severn Way, London, NW10 2UU Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Saqlain Choudry

HMOL/09044/25 184 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Ms Heather Dodge

HMOL/09061/25 11A Greyhound Road, Kensal Green, London, NW10 5QH Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Ms Deborah Slater

HMOL/09064/25 Flat 1, 209 Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Selective  2 208/09/203011/08/2025 Miss Louisa Xavier

HMOL/09066/25 Flat 2, 209 Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Miss Louisa Xavier

HMOL/09073/25 49 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JG Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mrs Maja Elia

HMOL/09075/25 34 Windermere Court, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SJ Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Daniel Namasny

HMOL/09077/25 1 Links Road, London, NW2 7LE Mandatory  3 8 1608/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Sabah Ahmed

HMOL/09079/25 3A Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AY Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Safdar Khan

HMOL/09081/25 19B Bruce Road, London, NW10 8RE Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Daniel Djaba

HMOL/09082/25 3B Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AY Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mrs Nazreen Khan

HMOL/09083/25 45 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Armen Petrossian-Salmasi

HMOL/09086/25 37 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DE Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr John Rose

HMOL/09087/25 10 Codling Way, Wembley, HA0 2UE Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Olufemi Ayinde

HMOL/09088/25 Flat 23, Tregenna Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EH Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mrs Sapna Lacmane

HMOL/09090/25 5 Warren Way, Edgware, HA8 5RB Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Ashwin Patani

HMOL/09091/25 10 Napier Road, London, NW10 5XJ Mandatory  3 6 1008/09/203011/08/2025 Peartree International Limited

HMOL/09092/25 10 Castleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7QL Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Sivakumar Ganeshapillai

HMOL/09098/25 47 Pitfield Way, London, NW10 0PZ Selective  2 208/09/202611/08/2025 Mr Humphrey Moynihan

HMOL/09099/25 21 Gervase Close, Wembley, HA9 9EH Mandatory  2 6 808/09/203011/08/2025 Orbit Letting Ltd

HMOL/09101/25 23 Greyhound Road, London, NW10 5QH Selective  3 108/09/203011/08/2025 Miss Anika Nixdorf

HMOL/09104/25 47B Chaplin Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5PP Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Miss Janet Russell

HMOL/09105/25 736 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TB Mandatory  3 5 1008/09/203011/08/2025 Mrs Noha Adnan

HMOL/09107/25 18, FARRANS COURT, Northwick Avenue, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  3 108/09/203011/08/2025 Miss Eela Haria

HMOL/09109/25 38 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9HA Mandatory  2 10 1008/09/203011/08/2025 Dr Dunia Alnaemi

HMOL/09110/25 58 Brentvale Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NF Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mrs Sree Hima Bindu Velagapudi

HMOL/09112/25 2B Court Parade, East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3HY Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr JAYESH MANILAL PATEL

HMOL/09114/25 31 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Miss Janay DuVall-Richards

HMOL/09115/25 9 Chestnut Court, Wembley, HA0 2LT Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Priyesh Choksi

HMOL/09117/25 58 Lecky House, Oman Avenue, London, NW2 6BD Selective  1 208/09/203011/08/2025 Miss Jeni Tod

HMOL/09119/25 14 Dennis Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AZ Selective  3 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Tejaswir Patel

HMOL/09120/25 9 Allonby Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8QX Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mrs Kajal Vyas

HMOL/09121/25 28A First Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QG Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mrs Olha Anna Kaim

HMOL/09123/25 50 Birchen Grove, London, NW9 8SA Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Ms Ilona Stanciene

HMOL/09128/25 7 Corinium Close, Wembley, HA9 7SN Selective  3 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mrs Thevagini Thurairatnam

HMOL/09140/25 3 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HD Selective  2 104/09/202611/08/2025 Mr John O'Sullivan

HMOL/08950/25 Flat 5, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 101/09/203011/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/21783/24 12A Radcliffe Avenue, London, NW10 5XS Selective  1 108/09/202611/08/2025 Miss Claire Jones

HMOL/02505/20 93 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  4 208/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Chase Evans

HMOL/08791/25 Flat 4, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203011/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08868/25 Flat 6, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203011/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08866/25 Flat 4, Cosmos Apartments, 349 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ET Selective  1 101/09/203011/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08798/25 Flat 11, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 101/09/203011/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/08836/25 Flat 26, Bluebell Apartments, 347 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ES Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/10472/15 117 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DQ Mandatory  1 7 508/09/203011/08/2025 Mr John Enright

HMOL/12553/16 18 Beaconsfield Road, Willesden, London, NW10 2JG Mandatory  2 5 1008/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Jaswinder Singh Sekhon

HMOL/09144/25 50B Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SX Mandatory  1 4 508/09/203011/08/2025 Martin & cm Properties Ltd

HMOL/09146/25 4 Crouch Road, London, NW10 8HR Mandatory  2 3 508/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Pravin Patel

HMOL/09147/25 42 Fairway Avenue, London, NW9 0EJ Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Bhavin Patel

HMOL/09149/25 10 Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5BU Mandatory  2 5 1008/09/203011/08/2025 Ms Patricia McNicolas

HMOL/09150/25 45 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LQ Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Ms Uzma Ahmed Farooqui

HMOL/09151/25 38 Braemar Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QN Selective  2 108/09/202611/08/2025 Mr Vikas Patel

HMOL/09155/25 Flat 1, 945 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SA Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Brendan Kilker

HMOL/09156/25 45 Kingsway, Wembley, HA9 7QP Mandatory  2 5 1008/09/203011/08/2025 Ablegrange Wembley Ltd

HMOL/09163/25 Flat 2, 945 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SA Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Brendan Kilker

HMOL/09166/25 58 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8PU Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Mehdi Shallal

HMOL/09167/25 Flat 3, 945 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SA Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Brendan Kilker

HMOL/09168/25 Flat 4, 945 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SA Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Brendan Kilker

HMOL/09169/25 Flat 5, 945 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SA Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Brendan Kilker

HMOL/09178/25 201B Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NF Selective  1 104/09/203011/08/2025 Highlands Properties

HMOL/09180/25 124 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6NE Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mrs Fozia Yasmeen

HMOL/09181/25 25 Priory Close, Wembley, HA0 2SD Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Hirji Varsani

HMOL/09184/25 99 Yeats Close, London, NW10 0BW Mandatory  2 6 1008/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Abraham Spitzer

HMOL/09185/25 42A Park Chase, Wembley, HA9 8EH Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Devji Khimji

HMOL/09198/25 8 Gloucester Close, London, NW10 8EG Selective  3 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Vijay Popat Popat

HMOL/09200/25 149 All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 3AG Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Kirtikant Patel

HMOL/09201/25 93 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9UE Selective  2 208/09/203011/08/2025 Mrs Mina Raja

HMOL/09204/25 Flat 3, 308 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QA Selective  3 108/09/202611/08/2025 Ian J Tait Homes Ltd

HMOL/09205/25 Flat 2 Canal House, 5 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 LRS London Ltd

HMOL/09208/25 18, SUNDEW COURT, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YY Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mrs Rahat Latif

HMOL/09211/25 Flat 102, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6DB Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Kalpavriksha Ltd

HMOL/09224/25 18A Highcroft Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1TG Selective  1 108/09/202611/08/2025 Mr Hiren Rameshchandra

HMOL/09225/25 165 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AU Mandatory  2 6 1008/09/203011/08/2025 MLT Estates Ltd

HMOL/09228/25 5 Cornerways, Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SJ Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Nileshkumar Ramniklal Shah

HMOL/09232/25 Flat 6, 945 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SA Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Brendan Kilker

HMOL/09236/25 Flat 7, 945 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SA Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Brendan Kilker

HMOL/09237/25 4 Cavendish Close, London, NW6 7XU Mandatory  1 5 508/09/203011/08/2025 RA Letting London Limited

HMOL/09239/25 9A Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Ms Meera Harjivan Jagatia

HMOL/09241/25 Flat 8, 945 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SA Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Brendan Kilker

HMOL/09242/25 50 Coniston Gardens, London, NW9 0BB Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Selvarah Manimaran

HMOL/09244/25 Flat 41, Nexus Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5AT Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Denis Georgievski

HMOL/09246/25 5 BRIDGE HOUSE, Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NR Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Ms Sandra Plakke

HMOL/09247/25 Ground and First Rear Floor, 83A Larch Road, London, NW2 6SH Selective  2 208/09/202611/08/2025 Eddie Ezra

HMOL/09249/25 43 Union Road, Wembley, HA0 4YG Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mrs Sarah Hamaid

HMOL/09250/25 1A Douglas Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DT Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Ramji Mulji Hirani

HMOL/09252/25 138 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/09253/25 Flat 103, Orwell House, 2 Mile Walk, London, NW6 5HD Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 PRIME CITIES EMBASSY GARDENS LTD

HMOL/09254/25 79 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DQ Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Andrzej Buchowiec

HMOL/09255/25 8 St Georges Close, Wembley, HA0 2NR Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Manuel Suarez

HMOL/09256/25 55A Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RJ Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Ms Mary O'Donnell

HMOL/09257/25 5 Wyld Way, Wembley, HA9 6PP Mandatory  2 5 508/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Daniel Pender

HMOL/09259/25 14D Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Selective  2 208/09/203011/08/2025 Ms Margareta Kamla Handa

HMOL/09261/25 50 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  1 108/09/202611/08/2025 The George Cross No 5

HMOL/09284/25 50 The Fairway, Wembley, HA0 3TN Selective  108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Abdol Khalegh Al Sharifi

HMOL/09289/25 12 RAGLAN COURT, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Better Properties Limited

HMOL/09296/25 70 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RF Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Better Properties Limited

HMOL/09303/25 30 South Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9PG Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Sandpoint Limited

HMOL/09313/25 82, RAGLAN COURT, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Better Properties Limited

HMOL/09315/25 Flat 88, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 108/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Mohamed Adel Youssef

HMOL/02104/19 42 Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AE Mandatory  2 6 1008/09/203011/08/2025 Mr Mohammed Hanif

HMOL/06478/20 29 Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SP Selective  2 108/09/203011/08/2025 Ms Eibleis Fanning

HMOL/09330/25 Flat 57, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 109/09/203012/08/2025 Ms Hongyan Wu

HMOL/09334/25 Flat 68, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 109/09/203012/08/2025 Ms Hongyan Wu

HMOL/09336/25 81A Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BU Selective  1 109/09/203012/08/2025 Mr Kieran Barry

HMOL/09350/25 41C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AJ Selective  1 209/09/203012/08/2025 Mr Daniel Layton

HMOL/09338/25 28B Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LB Selective  1 109/09/203012/08/2025 Mr Craig Ian Jones

HMOL/09355/25 8 Clive Court, Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RJ Selective  1 109/09/203012/08/2025 Mordechai Askler

HMOL/09365/25 11 Derwent Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8SG Selective  2 109/09/203012/08/2025 Mr Sana Khan

HMOL/09381/25 160 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DS Selective  1 109/09/203012/08/2025 Noel Dennehy

HMOL/09416/25 3 Abbotsbury, 2 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UJ Selective  1 115/09/203013/08/2025 Mr manji mavji

HMOL/09423/25 2 Edgbury Court, 12 Goldsmith Lane, London, NW9 9AL Selective  1 110/09/203013/08/2025 Mr Stuart Freeman

HMOL/09428/25 Flat 2, 130 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FQ Selective  1 110/09/203013/08/2025 Mr Syed Ali Bilgrami

HMOL/09434/25 92 Redhill Drive, Edgware, HA8 5JN Selective  2 110/09/203013/08/2025 Mr Shivji Patel

HMOL/09439/25 87 Holmstall Avenue, Edgware, HA8 5JQ Selective  2 110/09/203013/08/2025 Mr Shivji Patel

HMOL/09461/25 17 Sunnymead Road, London, NW9 8BT Selective  2 110/09/203013/08/2025 Mr Ramji Hirani

HMOL/09498/25 72B Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UL Selective  2 115/09/203014/08/2025 Haimin Patel

HMOL/09501/25 16 Oaklands Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EL Selective  1 215/09/203014/08/2025 Ms Charandeep Sehmi

HMOL/09509/25 100 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TD Selective  2 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Vaneesh Sharma

HMOL/09519/25 19 Christchurch Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DU Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mrs Mina Ravani

HMOL/09520/25 3 Greenhill, Wembley, HA9 9HF Selective  3 115/09/202618/08/2025 Mr Hassan Kefel

HMOL/09521/25 29D Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XR Selective  3 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Nikesh Damani

HMOL/09441/25 Flat 27, Canaletto Court, 18 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2TS Selective  4 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Symon Wheelhouse

HMOL/09442/25 43 Kinloch Drive, London, NW9 7JY Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Naresh Karia

HMOL/09450/25 7A Court Parade, East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3HY Selective  1 115/09/202618/08/2025 Miss Nikita Patel

HMOL/09455/25 113 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HG Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Miss Anisha Patel

HMOL/09456/25 15 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  2 115/09/203018/08/2025 Ms Nina Patel

HMOL/09457/25 32 Bentham Walk, London, NW10 0UG Selective  2 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mrs Ayat Tahir

HMOL/09458/25 82 Thirlmere Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8RE Selective  2 115/09/203018/08/2025 Thulasi Vallipuranathan

HMOL/09459/25 84 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TR Selective  2 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Jaydeep Desai

HMOL/09460/25 Flat 39, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mrs Noor Binti Mohd Maideen

HMOL/09525/25 1103 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7DR Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Miss Heba Khaled

HMOL/09526/25 34 Talbot Walk, London, NW10 9HU Selective  2 115/09/203018/08/2025 Ms Heather Dodge

HMOL/09527/25 9 Station Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2LB Selective  1 215/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Tarlochan Singh Khaira

HMOL/09435/25 398 High Road, London, NW10 2DY Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Jatin Motiram

HMOL/09437/25 137 Barnes Wallis Court, Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9DP Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Seyed M Amir Zahedi

HMOL/09429/25 19 Aston Mews, 103 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4ANSelective  2 110/09/203018/08/2025 Miss Dushica Zivanovic

HMOL/09427/25 59 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QW Selective  2 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mrs Paramjitkaur Kalsi

HMOL/09420/25 Flat 2, 114 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/09378/25 262B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BT Selective  1 215/09/202618/08/2025 Miss Sofia Bashir

HMOL/09379/25 65D Townsend Lane, London, NW9 8BP Selective  1 109/09/203018/08/2025 Ms Laura Casey

HMOL/09398/25 47 Sunnymead Road, London, NW9 8BT Selective  3 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Ashok Kakkar

HMOL/09402/25 20C Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XL Selective  2 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mrs Vaani Ranjitkumar

HMOL/09405/25 424A North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SR Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Patrick McGowan

HMOL/09411/25 Flat 112, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6DB Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Hemnsray Patel

HMOL/09415/25 5A COURT PARADE, East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3HY Selective  3 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Prashad Jaitley

HMOL/09385/25 Ground Floor Flat, 18 Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DB Selective  2 109/09/203018/08/2025 Visvaratnam Sritharan

HMOL/09387/25 Flat 10, 750 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5DQ Selective  4 109/09/202618/08/2025 Rachel Bedgood

HMOL/09371/25 Flat 1, 26 Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DB Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Abdoullah Attamohamed

HMOL/09359/25 Flat 91, Orwell House, 2 Mile Walk, London, NW6 5HD Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 PRIME CITIES EMBASSY GARDENS LTD

HMOL/09360/25 Flat 2, 26 Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DB Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Abdoulah Attamohamed

HMOL/09341/25 114 Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SL Selective  2 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mrs Carolina Gil Rosell

HMOL/09347/25 14 Park Court, 325 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QR Selective  2 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Phillip Style

HMOL/09348/25 12 Linden Lawns, Wembley, HA9 8BA Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Vinod Patel

HMOL/09352/25 8 Falcon Way, Harrow, HA3 0TP Selective  2 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Prashant Parekh

HMOL/08473/25 201A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NF Selective  1 118/08/203018/08/2025 Highlands Properties

HMOL/06820/25 22 Hillfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JR Mandatory  2 6 515/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Rajesh Patel

HMOL/09466/25 Apartment 2, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/09467/25 51 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AS Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Paul Farr

HMOL/09472/25 8D The Avenue, London, NW6 7YD Selective  4 215/09/203018/08/2025 Mrs Mary Bacon

HMOL/09474/25 16A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mrs Sally Smart

HMOL/09422/25 8A Napier Road, London, NW10 5XJ Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Miss Shruti Srivastava

HMOL/09983/15 25 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AX Mandatory  2 12 1315/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Artur Luis Pinto Geada

HMOL/13246/24 13 Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JA (inc of 5 flats ) Mandatory  3 5 2115/09/203018/08/2025 Mrs Alpa Desai

HMOL/09335/25 61 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TA Selective  2 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mrs Shantaben Hirani

HMOL/09325/25 114 Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RB Selective  2 115/09/203018/08/2025 Dr Jagdish Sharma

HMOL/09326/25 52 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SR Selective  3 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Ajay Gokani

HMOL/09327/25 29C Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QS Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Roshan Pathman

HMOL/09317/25 7 Thomas A Becket Close, Wembley, HA0 2SH Selective  1 108/09/203018/08/2025 Ms Meena Sheth

HMOL/09319/25 29 Hillside, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0NE Selective  2 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Timothy Mackessy

HMOL/09320/25 1 The Retreat, London, NW9 0QB Mandatory  1 4 515/09/203018/08/2025 Miss Mina Raghwani

HMOL/09321/25 248 BILSBY LODGE, Chalklands, Wembley, HA9 9DY Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mrs Dhanvanti Kerai

HMOL/09306/25 31 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RH Selective  1 108/09/202618/08/2025 Mr Paul Lyons

HMOL/09302/25 3 Priory Close, Wembley, HA0 2SD Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Dipak Lathia

HMOL/09299/25 37 Buck Lane, London, NW9 0AP Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Bhiten Waghela

HMOL/09263/25 160 Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QT Mandatory  2 7 515/08/202618/08/2025 Mrs Leyahna Ferrari

HMOL/09528/25 1, VALE COURT, East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3NW Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mrs Iqwinder Kaur

HMOL/09530/25 FLAT 1, 214 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  1 115/09/202618/08/2025 MR ABID CHOUDHARY

HMOL/09530/25 FLAT 1, 214 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  1 115/09/202618/08/2025 Zahaid Hussain

HMOL/09532/25 FLAT 2, 214 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  1 115/09/202618/08/2025 Mr ABID CHOUDHARY

HMOL/09534/25 FLAT 3, 214 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  2 115/09/202618/08/2025 Mr Abid Choudhary

HMOL/09535/25 1 Cornwall Gardens, London, NW10 2QX Selective  2 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mrs Sahima Mian

HMOL/09536/25 Flat 4, 214 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  1 115/09/202618/08/2025 Mr Abid Choudhary

HMOL/09539/25 Flat 5, 214 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Selective  1 115/09/202618/08/2025 Mr Abid Choudhary

HMOL/09541/25 43 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Americo Fernandes Teixeira

HMOL/09542/25 28 Donnington Road, Harrow, HA3 0NA Selective  2 115/09/203018/08/2025 Dr Shweta Natarajan

HMOL/09543/25 Flat 3, 92 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AG Selective  1 115/09/202618/08/2025 Mr Kane Johnson-Bennett

HMOL/09544/25 26 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AJ Selective  2 115/09/203018/08/2025 Dr Adam Ismail

HMOL/09545/25 2 Lantern Close, Wembley, HA0 2JT Selective  3 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Rabindra Gurung

HMOL/09548/25 15 CARMEL COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JE Selective  1 115/09/202618/08/2025 Apexbrook Limited

HMOL/09551/25 6 Ashcroft Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2RX Selective  3 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mrs Reshma Hirani

HMOL/09553/25 7 CORONET MANSIONS, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4AZ Selective  1 215/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Chandrakant Patel

HMOL/05258/25 31C Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UX Selective  1 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Ayodele Awosika

HMOL/01795/20 53C Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Selective  2 115/09/203018/08/2025 Ms Susanna Mary Nicolaou

HMOL/01589/25 Flat 8, 8 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SY Selective  3 115/09/203018/08/2025 Mr Behar Hafuzi

HMOL/02598/20 98 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HL Mandatory  3 5 522/09/203021/08/2025 Kinal Popat

HMOL/06436/16 22 Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3TU Mandatory  2 5 522/09/203025/08/2025 Mrs Linda Kerrigan

HMOL/09863/25 39 Belton Road, London, NW2 5QE Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Ms Rosemary Laryea

HMOL/09866/25 537A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2DJ Selective  3 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mrs Ramilaben Raknikant Patel

HMOL/09867/25 22 Westbury Road, Wembley, HA0 4JY Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Naran Varsani

HMOL/09875/25 46 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  3 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr James Donleavy

HMOL/09876/25 12A Exeter Mansions, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UG Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Victor Dejean

HMOL/07143/17 16 Chippenham Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NQ Mandatory  2 5 522/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Tauqir Sheikh

HMOL/06481/25 114 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6RA Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Dr Haider Alwared

HMOL/02236/20 130 Warren Road, London, NW2 7NJ Mandatory  2 3 522/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Kishor Raghavani

HMOL/03536/15 65 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UR Mandatory  6 6 1022/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Malik Ramzan

HMOL/10473/15 9 Bovingdon Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DH Mandatory  1 5 522/09/203025/08/2025 Mr John Enright

HMOL/01878/15 153 Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JJ Mandatory  2 4 622/09/203025/08/2025 Oliver Reeves

HMOL/09495/22 117 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1LG Selective  2 1 222/09/203025/08/2025 Mrs Kirsteen Howell

HMOL/01515/15 716 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QH Mandatory  2 5 522/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Oliver Reeves

HMOL/02839/16 64 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LZ Mandatory  2 7 1022/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Kamlesh Patel

HMOL/09691/25 29 Winchelsea Road, London, NW10 8UN Selective  1 222/09/202625/08/2025 Mr Samson Jesi

HMOL/09693/25 Flat 30, 8 Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8GH Selective  4 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Surinderjit Sandhu

HMOL/09695/25 Flat 13, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Yours Link Limited

HMOL/09699/25 35 Elliott Close, Wembley, HA9 8JH Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Miss May Kee Maggie Kwok

HMOL/09701/25 13 Norfolk Court, Linthorpe Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HJ Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Premal Babla

HMOL/09703/25 1 Heron Close, London, NW10 9HT Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Ms Premila Lalji Patel

HMOL/09704/25 Flat 1, Jaffrey Court, 348 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HL Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Dr Said Bakir

HMOL/09705/25 Flat 2, 813 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NJ Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Andrea Recchia

HMOL/09707/25 Studio 1, 1 Edison Drive, Wembley, HA9 8SU Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Emad Dean Hilli

HMOL/09711/25 2, WYNCLIFFE MANSIONS, Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5BY Selective  1 222/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Matthew Hamill

HMOL/09714/25 10A Douglas Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DT Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Parbat Bhudia

HMOL/09722/25 Flat 46, Orwell House, 2 Mile Walk, London, NW6 5HB Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 PRIME CITIES EMBASSY GARDENS LTD

HMOL/09733/25 22A Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PS Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mrs Susan Finch

HMOL/09735/25 Flat 38, Bodiam Court, 4 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GE Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Ratul Bhadury

HMOL/09737/25 44A Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Sanjay Vaid

HMOL/09738/25 60A Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0PY Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mrs Reema Vasa

HMOL/09740/25 84 Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3UA Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Norman Black

HMOL/09741/25 57A Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SA Selective  1 122/09/202625/08/2025 Miss Ella Millward

HMOL/09745/25 Flat 28, Signia Court, 55 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BE Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Dhiraj Dabasia

HMOL/09746/25 Flat 25, Signia Court, 55 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BE Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Dhiraj Dabasia

HMOL/09747/25 Flat 13, Signia Court, 55 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BE Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Dhiraj Dabasia

HMOL/09748/25 Flat 9, Signia Court, 55 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BE Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Dhiraj Dabasia

HMOL/09749/25 Flat 13, Argyle House, 72 Winchelsea Road, London, NW10 8GX Selective  4 222/09/203025/08/2025 Ms Abena Kwakyewah Darko-Conka

HMOL/09724/25 15 Tudor Court South, Wembley, HA9 6SQ Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Muhammad Fahad Mehboob

HMOL/09725/25 13 Ennerdale Drive, London, NW9 0DY Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Adarsh Chaini

HMOL/09728/25 42 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AX Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mrs Kanta Kanbi

HMOL/09730/25 Flat 86, Orwell House, 2 Mile Walk, London, NW6 5HD Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 PRIME CITIES EMBASSY GARDENS LTD

HMOL/09755/25 2 Dryburgh Gardens, London, NW9 9TS Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Salmaan Haji-Essa

HMOL/09756/25 First Floor Flat, 35 Dean Road, London, NW2 5AB Selective  1 222/09/203025/08/2025 Ms Doreen See

HMOL/09757/25 2A Hillfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JS Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mrs Laxmi Hirani

HMOL/09760/25 95 SOUTH MEADOWS, Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SF Selective  2 122/09/202625/08/2025 Mr Laurence Slifkin

HMOL/09762/25 136B Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5SN Selective  1 122/09/202625/08/2025 Mr Gnakry Jean Philippe Gohia

HMOL/09763/25 96 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RG Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Samuel Adenigbagbe

HMOL/09767/25 Flat 1, Rayan Court, 73A Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2AN Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Kanji Jesani

HMOL/09774/25 99 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7SX Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mrs Sangeeta Patel

HMOL/09776/25 28 Sunnydene Lodge, Sunnydene Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1AT Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Suresh Pattni

HMOL/09777/25 3 Sunnydene Lodge, Sunnydene Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1AT Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Martin Brilliant

HMOL/09779/25 Studio D, 45 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QS Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/09781/25 148B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AE Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/09782/25 26A Wells Drive, London, NW9 8DG Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Sean Hunter

HMOL/09789/25 Flat 2, 92 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AG Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr kane johnson-bennett

HMOL/09790/25 82A Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Parbat Hirani

HMOL/09791/25 188 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HJ Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Shahid Butt

HMOL/09792/25 7A Bridge Road, Wembley, HA9 9AB Selective  1 122/09/202625/08/2025 Mr Shahid Butt

HMOL/09802/25 26 Kestrel Close, London, NW10 8TL Selective  3 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Paul Gordon

HMOL/09803/25 82 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7LF Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Sajid Murtza

HMOL/09805/25 16 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Rajiv Shah

HMOL/09806/25 Flat 2, 206 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JX Selective  1 122/09/202625/08/2025 Miss Rihana Alshahbandi

HMOL/09807/25 11 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DE Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Ms Maureen Sweeney

HMOL/09808/25 Flat 73, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 122/09/202625/08/2025 Ms Qianli Ma

HMOL/09819/25 Flat 3, 206 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JX Selective  1 122/09/202625/08/2025 Miss Rihana Alshahbandi

HMOL/09820/25 148C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AE Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/09823/25 Flat C, Woodpark Court, 2 Woodgrange Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0XD Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Sanjay Agarwal

HMOL/09826/25 Flat 77, Pullman House, 42 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FY Selective  18 122/09/202625/08/2025 Mr Devrim Topkaya

HMOL/09829/25 18 Hersant Close, Willesden, London, NW10 3RU Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mrs Geraldine Smith

HMOL/09832/25 133 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6PZ Selective  3 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Ponnampalam Sivanandam

HMOL/09845/25 Flat D, Woodpark Court, 2 Woodgrange Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0XD Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Sanjay Agarwal

HMOL/09847/25 Flat 12, 71 Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DA Selective  1 122/09/202625/08/2025 Mr Tom William Vernon French

HMOL/09848/25 21E St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  1 122/09/202625/08/2025 Mrs Amanda Warwick

HMOL/09853/25 60A Medway Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2RJ Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Wayne Bates

HMOL/09854/25 71 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RH Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Raj Hirani

HMOL/09752/25 First Floor Flat, 16 Thurlow Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AQ Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mrs Sarwat Mohammed

HMOL/09786/25 63 Gresham Road, London, NW10 9DA Selective  2 122/09/202625/08/2025 Mr Anuj Vekaria

HMOL/06822/15 4 Tennyson Avenue, London, NW9 9JA Mandatory  2 2 522/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Suresh Halai

HMOL/11567/15 76 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LN Mandatory  3 522/09/203025/08/2025 Onche Rajesh

HMOL/09604/25 8 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/09605/25 14 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/09609/25 Studio Flat 1, 3 Fernleigh Court, Wembley, HA9 8PW Selective  2 122/09/202625/08/2025 Daddy Offers Ltd

HMOL/09622/25 37A Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AL Selective  3 122/09/202625/08/2025 Abid Karim

HMOL/09624/25 24 St Francis Lodge, 1034 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2QU Selective  1 222/09/203025/08/2025 Mrs Hiral Shah

HMOL/09680/25 355 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0XS Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Arvind Halai

HMOL/09688/25 67B Willesden Lane, London, NW6 7RL Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Miss Anisha Patel

HMOL/09689/25 301 Church Lane, London, NW9 8JE Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 SND Limited

HMOL/09611/25 Studio Flat 2, 3 Fernleigh Court, Wembley, HA9 8PW Selective  2 122/09/202625/08/2025 DADDY OFFERS LTD

HMOL/09638/25 Flat 22, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 122/09/202625/08/2025 Ms Jiayin Zheng

HMOL/09639/25 Flat 18, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 116/09/202625/08/2025 Fei Liu

HMOL/09642/25 50 Clifton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BW Selective  2 116/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Shane Larocque

HMOL/09644/25 63 Sudbury Croft, Wembley, HA0 2QW Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mrs Thanaluxmy Ananthamohan

HMOL/09647/25 11 Branksome Way, Kenton Harrow, HA3 9SH Selective  3 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Ashokkumar KarsandasDavda

HMOL/09649/25 Flat 35, Signia Court, 55 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BE Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Dhiraj Dabasia

HMOL/09654/25 Flat 53, Signia Court, 55 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BE Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Dhiraj Signia Space Management LtdDabasia

HMOL/09655/25 118C Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JR Selective  2 222/09/203025/08/2025 Ms Zara Hickey

HMOL/09658/25 275 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FW Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mrs Felicity De Caro

HMOL/09659/25 14 St Augustines Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7NX Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mrs Samina Haji-Essa

HMOL/09661/25 124A Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UN Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Philip Allen

HMOL/09662/25 9B Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JE Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Kirit Popat

HMOL/09666/25 17 Tennyson Avenue, London, NW9 9JA Selective  2 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mrs Radha Kerai

HMOL/09667/25 Flat 1, Mather Court, 41 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AD Selective  3 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Satpal Panesar

HMOL/09668/25 48A Salusbury Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 6RN Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Roy Feldman

HMOL/02696/20 14 Gay Close, London, NW2 4PR Selective  1 122/09/203025/08/2025 Sufyan & Sulayman Trust

HMOL/02718/20 52A Kings Road, London, NW10 2BN Mandatory  2 5 522/09/203025/08/2025 Mr Ramesh Pindoria

HMOL/02569/24 90 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QJ Selective  1 122/09/202625/08/2025 Perry and Seymour

HMOL/09938/25 91A Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SN Selective  1 229/09/203027/08/2025 Mr Murray Dawson

HMOL/15701/16 62 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LH Mandatory  2 2 529/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Mitesh Patel

HMOL/05117/15 60 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Mandatory  2 6 1129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Charles Kilkenny

HMOL/05167/15 159 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EL Mandatory  3 7 1029/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Usman Malik

HMOL/00833/15 858 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TE Mandatory  2 5 529/09/203001/09/2025 James Hobbs

HMOL/09940/25 15A Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5DX Selective  1 229/09/203001/09/2025 Ms Marianne Soisalo

HMOL/09941/25 Ground Floor Flat, 74 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LJ Selective  1 229/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Mohammed Tariq Janjooa

HMOL/09944/25 2 Imperial Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RS Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Dr Sagar Jilka

HMOL/09945/25 26 Saltcroft Close, Wembley, HA9 9JJ Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mrs Meenakshi Mengle

HMOL/09964/25 2B Buller Road, London, NW10 5BT Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 James Wedge

HMOL/09966/25 Apartment 27, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/09967/25 Flat 2, 73 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TG Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Ramesh Mavji Pindoria

HMOL/09970/25 63 The Ridgeway, London, NW9 0UH Selective  2 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mangubhai Patel

HMOL/09977/25 Flat 3, 73 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TG Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Ramesh Mavji Pindoria

HMOL/09982/25 Flat 2, 15 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  4 129/09/202601/09/2025 Mr Michael Tannenbaum

HMOL/09985/25 19 Severn Way, London, NW10 2UU Mandatory  2 5 529/09/203001/09/2025 Ms Samanta Tejera Andreu

HMOL/09986/25 2C Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XB Selective  3 129/09/203001/09/2025 Brondswill Estates Limited

HMOL/09991/25 56A Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UE Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Danny Tiller

HMOL/09992/25 67 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SU Selective  2 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Elias Hussain

HMOL/09996/25 Flat 2, Rayan Court, 73A Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2AN Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Kanji Jesani

HMOL/09999/25 75A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JR Selective  2 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Miles Bennington

HMOL/10002/25 Flat 4, Rayan Court, 73A Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2AN Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Kanji Jesani

HMOL/10003/25 Flat 5, Rayan Court, 73A Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2AN Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Kanji Jesani

HMOL/10006/25 30B Brooksville Avenue, London, NW6 6TG Selective  2 129/09/203001/09/2025 Ms Alison Pearman

HMOL/10008/25 Flat 11, 71 Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DA Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Tom French

HMOL/10017/25 4 Dale Court, 98 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JR Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mrs Sonia Sahjpall

HMOL/10019/25 16 Mulberry Court, Elgar Avenue, London, NW10 8PH Selective  1 129/09/202601/09/2025 Ms Migelmandadige Fernando

HMOL/10021/25 5 Lantern Close, Wembley, HA0 2JT Selective  2 129/09/202601/09/2025 Mr Diven Mulji

HMOL/10024/25 9 Priory Park Road, Wembley, HA0 2RY Selective  2 129/09/202601/09/2025 Dr Michael Crowley

HMOL/10026/25 123 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6PZ Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Zaf  Housing Partnership

HMOL/10029/25 Studio 3, 106 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  3 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Salim Al - Khalil

HMOL/10035/25 Studio 3A, 106 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6PB Selective  3 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Salim Al - Khalil

HMOL/09892/25 2 RYE, 5 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Joel Stern

HMOL/09893/25 5A Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AY Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Edward O'Connor

HMOL/09894/25 5B Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AY Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Edward O'Connor

HMOL/09913/25 9 St Augustines Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7NU Selective  3 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Mikul Khimji

HMOL/09917/25 6A Cecil Road, London, NW10 8UJ Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Ely Feldman

HMOL/09918/25 82 Wood Lane, London, NW9 7PA Selective  2 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Mukesh Patel

HMOL/09921/25 27A Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QS Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Sureshkumar Somasundaram

HMOL/09922/25 6 Earlsmead Road, London, NW10 5QB Selective  2 129/09/202601/09/2025 Ms Pamela Procter

HMOL/09934/25 29A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PP Selective  2 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Parbat Hirani

HMOL/09937/25 43A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SP Selective  1 229/09/203001/09/2025 Ms Sukhi Punni

HMOL/19564/24 76 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TQ Selective  2 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Antonio Staka

HMOL/10136/15 122 Crest Road, London, NW2 7SL Mandatory  3 5 529/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Monir Fahmy

HMOL/06913/15 135B Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HQ Mandatory  2 4 529/09/203001/09/2025 Dr Sama Aleshaiker

HMOL/09361/19 21C Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XG Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Ian Paterson

HMOL/07887/20 73 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BU Mandatory  3 5 1029/09/202601/09/2025 Mr Sunil Kansagra

HMOL/10225/25 Flat 42, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mrs Li Li

HMOL/08948/25 Flat 3, Poppy Apartments, 351 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6EU Selective  1 106/10/203001/09/2025 Brent House Wembley Limited

HMOL/10234/25 32 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SF Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Dipul Kerai

HMOL/10236/25 63D Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UD Selective  2 129/09/202601/09/2025 Mr Joseph Okafor

HMOL/10238/25 42 Woodside Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1UZ Selective  2 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Anilkumar Gandhi

HMOL/17360/16 296 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JR Mandatory  2 6 1029/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Joel Stern

HMOL/03482/20 50 Geary Road, London, NW10 1HH Mandatory  2 4 529/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Ajoy Roy

HMOL/05907/20 63 Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NX Selective  2 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Lalji Patel

HMOL/07750/20 1 Mostyn Gardens, London, NW10 5QU Selective  2 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr William Hedley-Miller

HMOL/04403/20 56 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PH Mandatory  2 5 529/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Niten Patel

HMOL/02729/20 115 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3EZ Mandatory  2 7 1029/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Tanveer Bhatti

HMOL/02674/20 Flat 3, 27 Holland Road, London, NW10 5AH Selective  3 229/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Nathan Brown

HMOL/03301/15 49 Stuart Road, London, NW6 5LS Mandatory  3 4 529/09/203001/09/2025 Mr James Norman TheodoreMarkham

HMOL/10117/25 7 Essoldo Way, Edgware, HA8 5NU Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Jayesh Bhimji Patel

HMOL/10050/25 99 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JP Selective  3 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Mohammad Sheikh

HMOL/10056/25 5 GLENGALL CHAMBERS, Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HQ Selective  3 229/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Lorenzo Ricagni

HMOL/10057/25 106A College Road, London, NW10 5HD Selective  2 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Shashi Patel

HMOL/10060/25 13 Marnham Court, 665 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2HD Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Iqbal Ali Budhwani

HMOL/10061/25 12A Court Parade, East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3HU Selective  2 129/09/203001/09/2025 MR JAYESH MANILAL PATEL

HMOL/10064/25 93 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DH Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Ms Mary Edward

HMOL/10065/25 5 Homefield Close, London, NW10 0SN Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Zvi ZGRUN LIMITEDGrunfeld

HMOL/10066/25 44 Eton Grove, London, NW9 9LH Selective  2 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Devendra Vaghji

HMOL/10067/25 48 Hay Lane, London, NW9 0ND Selective  2 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Simon Donoghue

HMOL/10068/25 23, North Way, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0RD Selective  2 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Nitin Parshotam

HMOL/10069/25 Flat 55, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Wing Cheong Chu

HMOL/10070/25 Flat 31, Metropolitan Court, 40 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  1 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Emmanuele Monaldi

HMOL/10071/25 13 WAYSIDE COURT, Oakington Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8HX Selective  2 129/09/203001/09/2025 Yogambikai Rajendran

HMOL/10074/25 253A Edgware Road, London, NW9 6LU Selective  2 229/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Ashokkumar Mehta

HMOL/10121/25 102A Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UU Selective  1 229/09/202601/09/2025 Mrs Dana Toledano Unn

HMOL/09258/25 109 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JP Mandatory  2 5 529/09/203001/09/2025 Agence Limited

HMOL/00479/15 127 Chapter Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5LH Mandatory  2 5 529/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Dominic Smith

HMOL/05337/20 Flat 2, 19 Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XG Selective  3 229/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Jie Xiong

HMOL/06142/20 12 Buxton Road, London, NW2 5BJ Mandatory  3 7 1029/09/203001/09/2025 Mr James Lyons

HMOL/20634/24 60B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  3 129/09/203001/09/2025 Ms Louise Joanna Wilkinson

HMOL/09836/25 43 Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BJ Selective  3 129/09/203001/09/2025 Ms Paloma Blomfield

HMOL/06468/20 146 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JH Mandatory  2 4 829/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Erfan Ahmed

HMOL/02077/20 170 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TH Mandatory  3 6 1029/09/203001/09/2025 Harjeev Dhariwal

HMOL/11140/15 99 Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DH Mandatory  2 7 1029/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Stephen Citron

HMOL/02444/15 257 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Mandatory  3 4 829/09/203001/09/2025 Mrs Heather Meyer

HMOL/05566/25 299B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6BD Selective  2 129/09/203001/09/2025 Mr Adrian Welch

HMOL/10159/25 39 Lodore Gardens, London, NW9 0DP Selective  2 106/10/203002/09/2025 Mrs Sufia Kadri

HMOL/00100/25 769 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Kiritkumar Chhotabhai Patel

HMOL/10164/25 19 Kenilworth Road, London, NW6 7HL Mandatory  3 5 506/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Norman Johnston

HMOL/10166/25 24 Village Way, London, NW10 0LH Mandatory  2 5 506/10/203008/09/2025 Mrs Kumerben Patel

HMOL/10168/25 15 Village Way, London, NW10 0LN Mandatory  3 5 506/10/203008/09/2025 Ms Bhavna Patel

HMOL/10179/25 97 Meadowbank Road, London, NW9 8LJ Mandatory  3 2 506/10/202608/09/2025 Mr Tony Reaidi

HMOL/10154/25 Flat 2, 42 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Oliver Van Den Broek

HMOL/10155/25 143B Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UL Selective  2 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Amechi Okafor

HMOL/10156/25 126 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BB Mandatory  2 7 1006/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Rajendraprasad Patel

HMOL/10157/25 37 Village Way, London, NW10 0LN Mandatory  2 4 506/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Dhiru Gorasia

HMOL/10125/25 Flat 1, 73 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TG Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Ramesh Mavji Pindoria

HMOL/10128/25 Flat G, Woodpark Court, 2 Woodgrange Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0XD Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Sanjay Agarwal

HMOL/10131/25 Flat A, 17-19 Clarence Road, London, NW6 7TG Selective  3 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Aadil Hussain

HMOL/10132/25 7 CREDITON HEIGHTS, 20 Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3EQ Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Sohail Sarbuland

HMOL/10135/25 7B James Avenue, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4AJ Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Miss Maureen Sullivan

HMOL/10147/25 Flat 118, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mrs Saira Soomro Najmi

HMOL/10148/25 31 Crummock Gardens, London, NW9 0DE Mandatory  3 5 1206/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Bedri Krasniqi

HMOL/10152/25 Flat 127, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  4 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Lukman Ahmed

HMOL/10185/25 78 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PS Selective  2 106/10/202608/09/2025 Mr Joel Stern

HMOL/10188/25 88 Fryent Way, London, NW9 9SE Selective  2 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mrs Ling Bibby

HMOL/10191/25 24 HURST LODGE, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JG Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Rohan Shah

HMOL/10193/25 606 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  2 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mrs Yani Wang

HMOL/10194/25 Flat 8, 2 Curzon Crescent, London, NW10 9BD Selective  3 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Aidan Delaney

HMOL/10195/25 10 CREDITON HEIGHTS, 20 Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3EQ Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Sohail Sarbuland

HMOL/10196/25 Flat 6, Westside Court, 71 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FF Selective  5 106/10/203008/09/2025 Ranna Pattni Vasumati Pattni

HMOL/10200/25 507 Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  1 206/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Thomas Zhang

HMOL/10208/25 58 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  3 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Praful Patel

HMOL/10095/25 Flat 3, 135A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HR Selective  2 206/10/202608/09/2025 Mr Mark Kleister

HMOL/10102/25 34 Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RF Selective  2 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Pranav Patel

HMOL/10107/25 19D Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Selective  1 106/10/202608/09/2025 Mr Thomas Byrne

HMOL/10108/25 8A Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Ms Daisy Fulton

HMOL/10118/25 Flat 18, Unison House, 90 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PR Selective  7 106/10/203008/09/2025 Yang Uniseas Real Estate LimitedLiu

HMOL/10119/25 Apartment 24, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 129/09/203008/09/2025 Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/10120/25 Flat F, Woodpark Court, 2 Woodgrange Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0XD Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Sanjay Agarwal

HMOL/10114/25 Flat 33, Nexus Court, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5AT Selective  4 106/10/203008/09/2025 Miss Venetia Van Hoorn Alkema

HMOL/10116/25 Flat E, Woodpark Court, 2 Woodgrange Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0XD Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Sanjay Agarwal

HMOL/04862/15 77 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XL Mandatory  2 5 706/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Michael Dolan

HMOL/04403/25 Flat 1, 771 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Kiritkumar Chhotabhai Patel

HMOL/16514/18 365 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QB Mandatory  3 5 1006/10/203008/09/2025 Mrs Maria Lyons

HMOL/01034/19 41D Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  2 106/10/203008/09/2025 Lina Butros

HMOL/08755/25 17A Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NG Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Ms Monika Ganjoor

HMOL/13154/18 89 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UY Selective  1 106/10/202608/09/2025 Mr Naresh Mepani

HMOL/01275/20 331 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0HY Mandatory  3 6 1006/10/202608/09/2025 Mr Ravi Khetani

HMOL/09197/18 34 Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UE Mandatory  2 5 506/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Joel Stern

HMOL/10242/25 51 Creswell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Satbir Singh Choudry

HMOL/10246/25 Flat 3, 12 Hazelmere Road, London, NW6 6PY Selective  4 106/10/202608/09/2025 Mr Jayten Patel

HMOL/10247/25 10 Paddocks Green, Salmon Street, London, NW9 8NH Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Narendra Raval

HMOL/10280/25 66B Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Shane Halai

HMOL/10282/25 First Foor Flat 4, 6 Inman Road, London, NW10 9JT Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Ms Veanna Dixon

HMOL/10285/25 Flat 1, Rosedene, 23 Kingthorpe Road, London, NW10 8HP Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/10286/25 Flat 2, Rosedene, 23 Kingthorpe Road, London, NW10 8HP Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/10289/25 Flat 3, Rosedene, 23 Kingthorpe Road, London, NW10 8HP Selective  1 103/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/10292/25 Flat 53, Pullman House, 42 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FX Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Tianhao Zhou

HMOL/10294/25 Flat 4, Rosedene, 23 Kingthorpe Road, London, NW10 8HP Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr khalil Hammad

HMOL/10300/25 First Floor Flat 5, 6 Inman Road, London, NW10 9JT Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Ms Veanna Dixon

HMOL/10301/25 105A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TD Selective  2 206/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Yee Boon Ng

HMOL/10303/25 Flat 283, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GQ Selective  1 206/10/202608/09/2025 Mr Mateen Izzeddin Bahmed

HMOL/10308/25 7 SHELLEY COURT, Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BA Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mrs Marie Luise Raj

HMOL/10309/25 35 Chatsworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BE Selective  2 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Hugh Brown

HMOL/10313/25 38 Union Road, Wembley, HA0 4YG Selective  2 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mrs Megha Rana

HMOL/10315/25 27C Keyes Road, London, NW2 3XB Selective  2 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Elior Sion

HMOL/10319/25 Flat 38, Celeste House, 4 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1PX Selective  1 206/10/203008/09/2025 Ms Tianyu Wang

HMOL/10321/25 16A Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Michael Lally

HMOL/10322/25 13 Lambert Walk, Wembley, HA9 7TR Selective  2 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Dipesh Modha

HMOL/10323/25 117 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LA Selective  2 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mrs Manisa Jadavji Pindoria

HMOL/10324/25 Flat 4, Aston Court, 27 Aylestone Avenue, London, NW6 7AE Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mrs Michal Clarke

HMOL/10325/25 Flat 75, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  15 106/10/203008/09/2025 Ms Hai Lin

HMOL/10231/25 116 Barnes Wallis Court, Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9DP Selective  3 102/10/202608/09/2025 RAJESH SAPRA

HMOL/10360/25 75 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DQ Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Hassan Akhtar

HMOL/10362/25 123 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SL Selective  2 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Naran Vekaria

HMOL/10363/25 17A Burnt Oak Broadway, Edgware, HA8 5LD Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Benzion Freshwater

HMOL/10369/25 Flat 10, Kyle House, 38 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7GZ Selective  1 206/10/203008/09/2025 Ms Natalia Greibach

HMOL/10370/25 52 Windmill Court, 52 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JH Selective  16 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Ahmad Saad

HMOL/10374/25 108 Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0JL Selective  2 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Dale Gough

HMOL/10376/25 Flat 27, Celeste House, 4 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1PX Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Ms Ying Chen

HMOL/10377/25 Flat 89, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  15 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mrs Dong Jie

HMOL/10412/25 73 Bush Grove, London, NW9 8QX Selective  3 106/10/203008/09/2025 Shikha London LtdMurari Thapa

HMOL/10417/25 43 Grosvenor Crescent, London, NW9 9DB Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 ArCh Estates LtdSandeep Chaudhary

HMOL/10211/25 27 Brookfield Court, Gooseacre Lane, Harrow, HA3 0XZ Selective  2 106/10/203008/09/2025 Miss Mital Patel

HMOL/10213/25 Flat 115, Pullman House, 42 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FY Selective  20 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Gregory Ian Siu Kee Lau

HMOL/10218/25 Flat 11, Metropolitan Court, 40 High Road, London, NW10 2QD Selective  1 106/10/203008/09/2025 Mr Jonathan Edwards

HMOL/10484/25 53 Crummock Gardens, London, NW9 0DE Selective  2 108/10/203010/09/2025 Mr Dominic Roberts

HMOL/10485/25 1 Highcroft, London, NW9 0SE Selective  2 108/10/203010/09/2025 Mr Naim Hasani

HMOL/10490/25 1 DALE COURT, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JR Selective  3 108/10/203010/09/2025 Mrs Natalie Cumino

HMOL/10482/25 18C Woodhill Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0LY Selective  2 108/10/203010/09/2025 Mukeshkumar Keshavbhai Parmar

HMOL/10498/25 165 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4HA Selective  2 108/10/203010/09/2025 Apeles Cara

HMOL/10506/25 8A Crediton Road, London, NW10 3DU Selective  1 108/10/203010/09/2025 Mr Louis Verdi

HMOL/10522/25 52 Oakington Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8HZ Selective  2 108/10/203010/09/2025 Ms Dominique Nguyen Mallet

HMOL/10523/25 18 Windermere Court, Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SW Selective  1 108/10/203010/09/2025 Mr Mohsin Riaz

HMOL/10524/25 47 Woodside Close, Wembley, HA0 1UL Selective  2 108/10/203010/09/2025 Mr Shantilal Natu

HMOL/10503/25 124 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 108/10/203010/09/2025 Mr Sanjeev  Patel

HMOL/10420/25 14A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JD Selective  2 208/10/203010/09/2025 Mr Joseph Jones

HMOL/10543/25 19 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  4 209/10/203011/09/2025 Adam Gray

HMOL/10536/25 Flat 4, 206 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JX Selective  1 109/10/202611/09/2025 Rihana Alshahbandi

HMOL/10548/25 Flat 8, Lotus House, 6 Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JD Selective  2 109/10/203011/09/2025 PARKVIEW PROPERTIES LIMITEDSunil Badiani

HMOL/10525/25 2A Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TB Selective  2 109/10/203011/09/2025 Mr Miodrag Markovic

HMOL/10526/25 88A The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9QL Selective  1 109/10/203011/09/2025 Mr Sanjeev Patel

HMOL/10569/25 41 Hugh Gaitskell House, Butler Road, London, NW10 9RT Selective  4 209/10/203011/09/2025 Mr Nekuj Rabadia

HMOL/10557/25 Flat 6, 312-314 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0AD Selective  3 209/10/203011/09/2025 Mrs Sharla Mehta

HMOL/10600/25 27 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  1 110/10/203012/09/2025 Ms Jing Ru

HMOL/10564/25 85 BARONS COURT, Church Lane, London, NW9 8AG Selective  3 110/10/203012/09/2025 Mr Weera Vyrodi RajakarunaBulathsinala

HMOL/10609/25 9 Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SH Selective  2 110/10/203012/09/2025 Mr Bharat Premji Kanbi

HMOL/10610/25 26 Mount Stewart Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0JP Selective  2 110/10/203012/09/2025 Mrs Nita Kerai

HMOL/10611/25 59 Gauntlett Court, Wembley, HA0 2PQ Selective  1 110/10/203012/09/2025 Jalpa Patel

HMOL/10612/25 35 Buck Lane, London, NW9 0AP Selective  1 110/10/203012/09/2025 Ms Caroline Clarke

HMOL/10613/25 2 GREENS COURT, East Lane, Wembley, HA9 7PU Selective  1 110/10/203012/09/2025 Ritu Sharma-Singh

HMOL/10614/25 39B Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DT Selective  2 110/10/203012/09/2025 Mrs Anne Apantaku

HMOL/10603/25 268E Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RB Selective  2 210/10/203012/09/2025 Mrs Sangetta  Patel

HMOL/10607/25 13 Warren Way, Edgware, HA8 5RB Selective  1 110/10/203012/09/2025 Mrs Kerry Macdonald

HMOL/08200/24 10 Rosslyn Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7NZ Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Miss Geeta Patel

HMOL/04857/20 129B Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NP Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Nouman Hussain

HMOL/10608/25 Flat 60, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 213/10/203015/09/2025 QIAOZHI YANG

HMOL/10615/25 114 ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  1 114/10/203015/09/2025 Hafton Properties Limited

HMOL/10620/25 437B North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0HP Selective  2 113/10/203015/09/2025 Agarbatty Ltd c/o KMP Solutions Ltd

HMOL/10601/25 16 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TN Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Philip Brown

HMOL/10602/25 7B Court Parade, East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3HY Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Miss Nikita Patel

HMOL/10662/25 25A West Ella Road, London, NW10 9PT Selective  2 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Joseph Okafor

HMOL/10418/25 Flat 72, Renown House, 236 Acton Lane, London, NW10 7AL Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Rizai's London Ltd

HMOL/10382/25 108A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  1 106/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/10375/25 97 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QZ Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mrs Kunjlata Pratul Shah

HMOL/10364/25 4 FIELD LODGE, 37-45 Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JE Selective  3 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Kevin Sheffield

HMOL/10385/25 47B Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AJ Selective  1 213/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Vasile Detcau

HMOL/10391/25 108C Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/10361/25 Flat 2, 135A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HR Selective  1 213/10/202615/09/2025 Mr Mark Kleister

HMOL/10352/25 Flat 5, Rosedene, 23 Kingthorpe Road, London, NW10 8HP Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/10353/25 Flat 6, Rosedene, 23 Kingthorpe Road, London, NW10 8HP Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/10355/25 104 Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BT Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Miss Laavanya Thanapalan

HMOL/10359/25 27 Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RJ Selective  1 213/10/202615/09/2025 Mr Boubacar Diallo

HMOL/10565/25 4 Woodfield Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3NR Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Ajaykumar Patel

HMOL/10566/25 Flat 92, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  6 113/10/203015/09/2025 L&Q PRS CO Limited

HMOL/10567/25 Flat 113, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GN Selective  9 113/10/202615/09/2025 Mrs Joanne Fogo

HMOL/10551/25 515B High Road, Wembley, HA0 2DH Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Kanesalingam Thayaparan

HMOL/10553/25 84A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QY Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Imran Munir

HMOL/10556/25 15D Hazelmere Road, London, NW6 6PY Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Adrian Law

HMOL/10538/25 100D Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/10539/25 20 Sneyd Road, London, NW2 6AN Selective  2 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Aron Leslie Stein

HMOL/10541/25 18A St Thomas's Road, London, NW10 4AJ Selective  1 131/12/203015/09/2025 Ms Clare Davies

HMOL/10542/25 3 Dorothy Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JL Selective  2 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Mangubhai Patel

HMOL/10545/25 55 Clement Close, London, NW6 7AN Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Alexander Hamilton

HMOL/10547/25 94 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TJ Selective  2 109/10/203015/09/2025 Mrs Nana Mardiana -  Sritharan

HMOL/10504/25 18 Dalmeny Close, Wembley, HA0 2EU Selective  1 108/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Manvir Chhotabhai Patel

HMOL/10527/25 65B Townsend Lane, London, NW9 8BP Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Ms Eleanor Casey

HMOL/10528/25 65A Townsend Lane, London, NW9 8BP Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Ms Sophie Casey

HMOL/10530/25 Flat 136, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GN Selective  8 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mrs Joanne Fogo

HMOL/10532/25 65 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9RB Selective  2 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Samuel John Fay

HMOL/10534/25 148A Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AE Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/10535/25 117A Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LX Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mrs Ghazala Ruby Butt

HMOL/10508/25 15D Cambridge Gardens, London, NW6 5AY Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Ms Catherine Peacock

HMOL/10509/25 13 Elms Court, Wembley, HA0 2RT Selective  1 108/10/202615/09/2025 MS MARGARET DOLAN

HMOL/10510/25 25 Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0PX Mandatory  2 4 813/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Mohammad Khawaja

HMOL/10511/25 25 Gervase Close, Wembley, HA9 9EH Mandatory  2 4 513/10/202615/09/2025 Ms Alia Ali

HMOL/10515/25 65C Townsend Lane, London, NW9 8BP Selective  1 108/10/203015/09/2025 Ms Lucy Casey

HMOL/10516/25 First Floor Flat, 4 Tavistock Road, London, NW10 4ND Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Kofi Baah

HMOL/10517/25 4 Ambleside Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8TL Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mrs Ashish Patel

HMOL/10518/25 Flat 3, 1 Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5DA Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/10519/25 392 High Road, London, NW10 2DY Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Alcindo Martins

HMOL/10500/25 21 Alder Grove, London, NW2 7DG Selective  2 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Resham Chand

HMOL/10483/25 2 Bell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HE Selective  4 213/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Dharmalingam Thiyagarajan

HMOL/10491/25 82 JOHN BUCK HOUSE, Fry Road, London, NW10 4BZ Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Clayton Angol

HMOL/10493/25 24A District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LG Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Devidu Ltd

HMOL/10496/25 61 Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  1 213/10/202615/09/2025 Mr Hadi Anwar

HMOL/10472/25 Flat 7, 27 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BY Selective  3 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr William Lai

HMOL/10477/25 1B Hoveden Road, London, NW2 3XE Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Dr Michael Frankl

HMOL/10479/25 27 Cambridge Close, London, NW10 0AW Selective  3 113/10/203015/09/2025 HMZ Estates Ltd

HMOL/10481/25 25B Aldbury Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EY Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Khalid Farooq Mirza

HMOL/10421/25 Flat 32, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Miss Linlin Ji

HMOL/10423/25 447A High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Noah Fatemi

HMOL/10424/25 255 Stag Lane, London, NW9 0EF Selective  2 113/10/203015/09/2025 SKN Property Services Ltd

HMOL/10425/25 Apartment 3, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/10426/25 447B High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Noah Fatemi

HMOL/10427/25 100A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  2 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/10430/25 Flat 13, 275 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Ms Penelope Martin

HMOL/10431/25 Flat 3, 270 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RB Selective  2 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Dimitri Gunawardena

HMOL/10434/25 44 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BY Selective  2 113/10/203015/09/2025 SKN Property Services Ltd

HMOL/10435/25 100B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/10438/25 21D Harvist Road, London, NW6 6EU Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Ely Feldman

HMOL/10444/25 Flat 71, Waterfront Heights, 152A Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1HF Selective  4 113/10/203015/09/2025 Miss Fiona Henry

HMOL/10446/25 30 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JQ Selective  2 113/10/202615/09/2025 Mr Hitesh Mistry

HMOL/10558/25 6 Linden Lawns, Wembley, HA9 8BA Selective  1 113/10/202615/09/2025 Ms Clare Naughton

HMOL/10521/25 100C Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/10571/25 98 Honeypot Lane, London, NW9 9QX Selective  3 113/10/203015/09/2025 Viralbhai Kantibhai Patel

HMOL/10572/25 65 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JG Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Sellathurai Umaipalan

HMOL/10582/25 Flat 6, 92 Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NT Selective  2 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Yitzchok Reichman

HMOL/10583/25 36 Chartwell Court, 151 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DW Selective  4 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Carmelo Noto

HMOL/10585/25 17C Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Selective  1 113/10/202615/09/2025 Chris Philippou

HMOL/10589/25 138 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RS Selective  2 113/10/203015/09/2025 Ashtakon Property Services Ltd

HMOL/10592/25 22 Harvist Road, London, NW6 6SD Selective  3 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Tim Braden

HMOL/10595/25 175A Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Stephen Urlich

HMOL/10598/25 Annexe at rear, 12 The Circle, London, NW2 7QS Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Alanzo Headlam

HMOL/19459/24 7 Wendover Road, London, NW10 4RX Mandatory  3 6 1013/10/203015/09/2025 Zaid Shalchi

HMOL/05444/15 14 Barn Hill, Wembley, HA9 9JX Mandatory  2 5 1113/10/203015/09/2025 Mrs Nita Parmar

HMOL/04419/20 129A Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NP Selective  1 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Nouman Hussain

HMOL/01159/18 68 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DP Mandatory  2 6 1013/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Jason Ben-Zion

HMOL/08674/15 17 Churchill Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AX Mandatory  2 5 513/10/203015/09/2025 Mr Dilip Shah

HMOL/15685/15 88 Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NT Mandatory  3 8 1513/10/202615/09/2025 Mr Paul Reik

HMOL/02778/17 20 Forest Gate, London, NW9 0SP Mandatory  3 513/10/203015/09/2025 Yong Kun Wang

HMOL/05837/25 29 Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DD Selective  2 113/10/203015/09/2025 Mrs Ghazala Qureshi

HMOL/17290/15 169 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3SD Mandatory  2 1 513/10/203015/09/2025 Ms Valkiria Andrade

HMOL/17271/15 37 Hawthorn Road, London, NW10 2LR Mandatory  2 1 513/10/203015/09/2025 Mrs Valkiria Andrade

HMOL/10184/25 Second Floor Flat, 47 Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TA Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Miss Carole Omasson

HMOL/11565/15 9 Elspeth Road, Wembley, HA0 2BW Mandatory  3 1 520/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Thirugnana Subhaskaran

HMOL/07320/20 145 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AW Mandatory  3 6 1020/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Harjeev Dhariwal

HMOL/07373/20 106 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XJ Mandatory  3 7 1420/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Jahan Dost

HMOL/10866/25 9 Alington Crescent, London, NW9 8JL Mandatory  3 9 1020/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Ala Al Hussaini

HMOL/10869/25 105A Burns Road, London, NW10 4DU Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Marcus Domleo

HMOL/10871/25 18 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AP Mandatory  2 5 020/10/202622/09/2025 Mr Sayyed Mehdi Farzad

HMOL/09641/25 37 Deanscroft Avenue, London, NW9 8EP Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Shailesh Kotak

HMOL/10873/25 45 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DJ Mandatory  2 4 420/10/202622/09/2025 Olubunmi Ojo

HMOL/10874/25 21 Garden Way, London, NW10 0PQ Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Karan Kumar

HMOL/10800/25 2 Guinevere Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FH Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mrs Nitu Mittal

HMOL/10801/25 8C Hayland Close, London, NW9 0LH Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mrs Lubza Kamal

HMOL/10802/25 230A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PB Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Hareshchandra Patel

HMOL/10804/25 110A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SZ Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/10806/25 76A Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Selective  2 120/10/202622/09/2025 Mr Adeayo Oni

HMOL/10810/25 8 BLANDFORD COURT, Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BPSelective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr David Cooper

HMOL/10815/25 43A Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mrs Ghazala ruby Butt

HMOL/10816/25 Flat 87, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Miss Pauline Dhenin

HMOL/10818/25 98 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JD Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Property 2 Let (London) Limited

HMOL/10819/25 2, FOUNDRY COURT 49A Brownlow Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9QSSelective  1 120/10/202622/09/2025 Mrs Baljinder Gill

HMOL/10820/25 18 Douglas Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DT Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Apeles Cara

HMOL/10821/25 109 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7SX Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Property2Let (London) Ltd

HMOL/10822/25 Flat 3, 273A Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0PS Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 FLATSATPRESTONROAD LIMITEDVedaant Patel

HMOL/10823/25 38 LOXLEY HOUSE, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Ms Loraine Townsend

HMOL/10824/25 Loft Studio Flat, 212 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Ms Jane Obi-Udeaja

HMOL/10825/25 25 Lynton Road, London, NW6 6BE Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Vincent Socquet-Clerc

HMOL/10827/25 First Floor, 37 Stag Lane, Edgware, HA8 5LG Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Frank Steinberg

HMOL/10830/25 67A Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PS Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Property 2 Let  (London) Limited

HMOL/10833/25 Flat 36, Orwell House, 2 Mile Walk, London, NW6 5HB Selective  1 220/10/203022/09/2025 Prime Cities Embassy Gardens Ltd

HMOL/10836/25 Ground Floor Studio Flat 3, 6 Inman Road, London, NW10 9JT Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Veanna Dixon

HMOL/10837/25 96 Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NP Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 SLL Property Investments Gb Ltd

HMOL/10839/25 Flat 5, 76 Deanscroft Avenue, London, NW9 8EN Selective  1 120/10/202622/09/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/10844/25 3A Lancelot Parade, Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2AJ Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mrs Kesharbai Vekaria

HMOL/10846/25 Flat 69, Pullman House, 42 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FX Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Miss Ka Yan Catherine Ng

HMOL/10847/25 Ground Floor Studio Flat 2, 6 Inman Road, London, NW10 9JT Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Ms Veanna Dixon

HMOL/10848/25 Flat 7, 59 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 220/10/203022/09/2025 Harish Bhundia

HMOL/10849/25 Flat 38, Hodge House, 90 Granville Road, London, NW6 5HF Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Miss Astrid Perrin

HMOL/10850/25 Ground Floor Flat 1, 6 Inman Road, London, NW10 9JT Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Ms Veanna Dixon

HMOL/10853/25 12 Brookfield Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0UT Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mrs Sheena Panwar

HMOL/10854/25 Flat 42, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6BF Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Ms Nimisha Joshi

HMOL/10855/25 50B Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PH Mandatory  2 5 520/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Pratap Negi

HMOL/10858/25 230 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PB Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Hareshchandra Patel

HMOL/10859/25 28 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RX Mandatory  2 8 1020/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Ashwin Patel

HMOL/10863/25 5 Twybridge Way, London, NW10 0SY Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Emeka Ogbechie

HMOL/09603/25 13 Longfield Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PP Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Miss Pauline Dillon

HMOL/09721/25 27 Chatsworth Court, 241 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RZSelective  1 220/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Dino Chrysostomou

HMOL/09839/25 Flat 19, 15 Hansel Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5FP Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Francesco Lanni

HMOL/10455/25 67D Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RL Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Miss Anisha Patel

HMOL/07200/16 16 Chestnut Grove, Wembley, HA0 2LX Mandatory  2 520/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Tejpal Heer

HMOL/02624/20 116A Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NN Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Malik Hussain

HMOL/08901/15 75 Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DL Mandatory  3 3 920/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Talib Hussain

HMOL/10665/25 437 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW10 0HP Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Agarbatty Ltd c/o KMP Solutions Ltd

HMOL/10669/25 109C Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ES Selective  1 220/10/203022/09/2025 Mr David Murphy

HMOL/10674/25 4 Larkway Close, London, NW9 0UE Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Ms Hasmita Hirani

HMOL/10680/25 Flat 2, 76 Deanscroft Avenue, London, NW9 8EN Selective  1 120/10/202622/09/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/10688/25 93A Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ER Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Douglas Ross

HMOL/10690/25 7 FAIRFIELD COURT, Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3TS Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Crownfield Management

HMOL/10694/25 2A Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8LX Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Elim Trust Corporation c/o Wembley Chris

HMOL/10696/25 21 GRANGE COURT, Birse Crescent, London, NW10 1SJ Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Adrian Burgering

HMOL/10697/25 20 FAIRFIELD COURT, Longstone Avenue, London, NW10 3TS Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Crownfield Management

HMOL/10702/25 27A Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SB Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Ms Chioma Onyekw

HMOL/10705/25 9 Bishops Court, 152 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3FE Selective  3 120/10/203022/09/2025 Chotu Ltd

HMOL/10707/25 73 Church Lane, London, NW9 8ED Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mangubhai Patel

HMOL/10709/25 28 Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JD Selective  3 120/10/203022/09/2025 Ms Stine Brahm Lauritsen

HMOL/10711/25 96B Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5DH Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Frontward Limited

HMOL/10712/25 9 WINDCOTT COURT, Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BX Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mrs Lesley Taylor

HMOL/10726/25 2 Armadillo Apartments, 87A Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BU Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Saber Khan

HMOL/10729/25 24F Chatsworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BE Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Kostadin Todorov

HMOL/10735/25 12 Imperial Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RS Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mrs Angie Lee-dadson

HMOL/10736/25 24D Chatsworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BE Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Kostadin Todorov

HMOL/10742/25 64 Loxley House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  1 120/10/202622/09/2025 Mr Amaro Hesen

HMOL/10744/25 29A Kenmere Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1TD Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Davedd Siingh

HMOL/10749/25 24E Chatsworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BE Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Kostadin Todorov

HMOL/10751/25 FLAT 4, 111 Canterbury Road, London, NW6 5SR Selective  1 220/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Alexandros Argyros

HMOL/10752/25 12 Aspen Drive, Wembley, HA0 2PW Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Vijay Patel

HMOL/10756/25 117 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Yin Lo

HMOL/10763/25 76 Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Selective  2 120/10/202622/09/2025 Mr Adeayo Oni

HMOL/10776/25 24C Chatsworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BE Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Kostadin Todorov

HMOL/10778/25 24B Chatsworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BE Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Kostadin Todorov

HMOL/10779/25 1B Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AY Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Zaka Qaisrani

HMOL/10781/25 Flat 3, 4 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UE Selective  1 120/10/202622/09/2025 Mr Kevin Sexton

HMOL/10782/25 22A Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3EP Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Ms Tabassum Nathani

HMOL/10783/25 6 Armadillo Apartments, 87A Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BU Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Saber Khan

HMOL/10784/25 5 Armadillo Apartments, 87A Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BU Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Saber Khan

HMOL/10786/25 4 Armadillo Apartments, 87A Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BU Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Saber Khan

HMOL/10788/25 76 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PR Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Srikanthan Sellathurai

HMOL/10791/25 60 Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0PY Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Vivekanandan Aravinthan

HMOL/10793/25 85 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BE Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mrs Mangalika Wijeratne

HMOL/10794/25 Flat 21, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Miss Anni He

HMOL/10796/25 FLAT 4, 6 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4HN Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Leon Ferera

HMOL/10799/25 118B Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QJ Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Tairk Mahmod

HMOL/10643/25 49 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Florian Rusta

HMOL/10647/25 24 Malvern Mews, London, NW6 5PT Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Priscilla Bishop

HMOL/10652/25 39B Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PU Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Daniel Green

HMOL/10654/25 95 Carlyon Road, Wembley, HA0 1HU Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Ms Sakina Shariff

HMOL/10657/25 11 Hillcroft Crescent, Wembley, HA9 8EE Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Ziad Rasheed Hassan-Pasha

HMOL/10659/25 71 Crest Road, London, NW2 7LY Selective  2 120/10/203022/09/2025 Mr Yao Anani

HMOL/10660/25 Flat 61, Braunston House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1RP Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 MRS ELENA DELL'ACQUA

HMOL/10661/25 32 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 120/10/203022/09/2025 Ms Mary Boland

HMOL/15912/24 19 WILLOW TREE COURT, Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2RB Selective  1 1 321/10/202923/09/2025 Mr Imran Aslam

HMOL/11034/25 Ground Floor Flat, 75B Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RG Selective  3 122/10/203024/09/2025 Mr Kishan Patel

HMOL/11038/25 First Floor Flat, 75B Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RG Selective  2 122/10/203024/09/2025 Mr Kishan Patel

HMOL/11042/25 14 Priory Park Road, Wembley, HA0 2RY Selective  2 122/10/203024/09/2025 Jiten Radia

HMOL/11047/25 14A Priory Park Road, Wembley, HA0 2RY Selective  2 122/10/203024/09/2025 Jiten  Radia

HMOL/11050/25 11 Foxlees, Wembley, HA0 2PR Selective  1 122/10/203024/09/2025 Jiten Radia

HMOL/11202/25 72 West Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RS Selective  2 122/10/203024/09/2025 Mr Khalid Rana

HMOL/05543/15 122 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JR Mandatory  3 7 1027/10/203024/09/2025 Mr Toufik Kacimi

HMOL/11187/25 62B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 123/10/203025/09/2025 Harpinder San Singh Soora

HMOL/11188/25 Flat 4, Hartley Court, 23 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9EU Selective  1 123/10/203025/09/2025 Sam Mehdipour

HMOL/11189/25 62A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 123/10/203025/09/2025 Harpinder San Singh Soora

HMOL/11190/25 52A College Road, London, NW10 5ER Selective  1 123/10/203025/09/2025 Mrs Nicole  Becker

HMOL/11191/25 124B Church Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9NG Selective  3 123/10/203025/09/2025 Mr Thambithurai Sivanandan

HMOL/11194/25 Flat 40, Azure Court, 666 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9AW Selective  4 223/10/203025/09/2025 Mr Marco Carnevale

HMOL/11195/25 122B Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UN Selective  2 123/10/203025/09/2025 Mr Philip Allen

HMOL/11087/25 Flat 3, Southern Cross House, 30 Challenge Close, London, NW10 4BF Selective  1 123/10/203025/09/2025 Harpinder San Singh Soora

HMOL/11132/25 67A Temple Road, London, NW2 6PN Selective  1 124/10/203026/09/2025 Mr Darko Molinar

HMOL/11137/25 Flat 3, 92 Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NT Selective  2 124/10/203026/09/2025 Mr Yitzchok  Reichman

HMOL/11140/25 Flat 4, 92 Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NT Selective  2 124/10/203026/09/2025 Mr Yitzchok Reichman

HMOL/11143/25 Second Floor Flat, 545A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2DJ Selective  3 124/10/203026/09/2025 Senthilkumar Adhinamilaghi

HMOL/11144/25 62C Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  2 124/10/203026/09/2025 Harpinder San Singh Soora

HMOL/11148/25 Flat 12, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  3 124/10/203026/09/2025 Mr Gabriel Anastassiades

HMOL/11150/25 Flat 1, Hartley Court, 23 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9EU Selective  1 124/10/203026/09/2025 Sam Growportfolio LtdMehdipour

HMOL/11166/25 19 St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9BT Selective  1 127/10/203026/09/2025 Ms Amna Ljaz

HMOL/11153/25 16B Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Selective  1 124/10/203026/09/2025 Mr Michael Lally

HMOL/02696/19 3 District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LE Mandatory  2 7 1027/10/203026/09/2025 Mr Visvaratnam Sritharran

HMOL/11196/25 Flat 94, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  1 125/10/203027/09/2025 Ms Guihua Wu

HMOL/11210/25 10 Avonhurst House, Coverdale Road, London, NW2 4DF Selective  1 127/10/203028/09/2025 Mrs Zohreh Massoumian

HMOL/05988/20 183 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EQ Mandatory  4 5 927/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Amir Abbas Ahmadi Moghaddam

HMOL/05991/20 15 Sylvia Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6HR Mandatory  3 6 527/10/203029/09/2025 LONDON4U ROOMS LIMITED

HMOL/06233/20 118 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PJ Mandatory  2 5 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Haseeb Aslam

HMOL/08250/20 FLAT 2, 606 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QL Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Ms Jane Obi-Udeaja

HMOL/11157/25 156 Neasden Lane, Neasden, London, NW10 1RU Selective  3 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Arvind Meghani

HMOL/11161/25 22 Goldsmith Lane, London, NW9 9AH Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr John Feeley

HMOL/11164/25 119C Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QE Selective  3 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Amir Faizollahi

HMOL/11165/25 12 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Spencer Rust

HMOL/11203/25 238A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  1 127/10/202629/09/2025 Prathitha Hewavisenti

HMOL/11204/25 78B Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SX Selective  1 127/10/202629/09/2025 Ms Emily Wandless

HMOL/11205/25 38B Burns Road, London, NW10 4DY Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Kevin Smith

HMOL/11206/25 28A Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LB Selective  1 127/10/202629/09/2025 Haider Al-Sandouk

HMOL/11208/25 29 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PR Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 MRS HANSA HARIDAS ASHER

HMOL/11209/25 53A Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LG Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Miss Sophie Taylor

HMOL/11168/25 56 Mitchell Way, London, NW10 0PS Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Ricardina Pederneira

HMOL/11170/25 22A West Ella Road, London, NW10 9PU Selective  227/10/203029/09/2025 Isaro Capital Limited

HMOL/11172/25 3B Lancelot Parade, Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2AJ Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Parin Vekaria

HMOL/11178/25 175C Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Miss Madeleine Mcilwain

HMOL/11179/25 232 BILSBY LODGE, Chalklands, Wembley, HA9 9DY Selective  3 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Randolph Apeadu

HMOL/11180/25 46 Geary Road, London, NW10 1HH Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Charles Veal

HMOL/11183/25 Flat 4, 76 Deanscroft Avenue, London, NW9 8EN Selective  1 127/10/202629/09/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/11184/25 21 HURST LODGE, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JG Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Sunil Chokshi

HMOL/11186/25 Apartment 30, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/11152/25 9 Arnold Close, Harrow, HA3 9TN Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Shilpi Chib

HMOL/11130/25 Apartment 25, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/11149/25 150A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NJ Selective  1 227/10/203029/09/2025 Miss Mythili Theivendran

HMOL/11141/25 65 Eskdale Close, Wembley, HA9 8XB Mandatory  3 5 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Ravi Patel

HMOL/11142/25 Apartment 28, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/11061/25 48B Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EP Selective  3 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Mark Fisher

HMOL/11066/25 119 Church Drive, London, NW9 8DP Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Mark Gallagher

HMOL/11067/25 11A Highcroft Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1TF Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Krunal Patel

HMOL/11093/25 8 Manor Lodge, 223 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RJ Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mrs Feimatta Otusanya

HMOL/11105/25 Apartment 8, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/11108/25 161 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9QS Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mrs Kajal Garara

HMOL/11110/25 Flat 1, 2 Tatam Road, London, NW10 8HT Selective  1 123/12/202629/09/2025 Mr Khaled Naggasa

HMOL/11112/25 Apartment 31, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/11122/25 8 Cornwall Gardens, London, NW10 2QX Mandatory  1 5 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Lloyd Wilmot

HMOL/11056/25 14 MANOR COURT, Central Square, Wembley, HA9 7AX Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Nicholas Kenny

HMOL/11058/25 Apartment 6, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/11048/25 149B Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EN Selective  1 127/10/202629/09/2025 Mrs Christina Harding

HMOL/11049/25 91A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NN Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Ken Vig

HMOL/11041/25 110 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  3 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Michael Gunkel

HMOL/11037/25 14B Buckley Road, London, NW6 7NA Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Bryan Stark

HMOL/11005/25 Flat 15, 14 Elm Road, Wembley, HA9 7JT Selective  4 127/10/203029/09/2025 Ms Salma Said

HMOL/11012/25 169A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6DN Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mrs Ghazala Ruby Butt

HMOL/11015/25 71 Chalfont Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NJ Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mrs Ghazala Butt

HMOL/11016/25 33 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BZ Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Pravin Cumlajee

HMOL/11018/25 69B High Street, London, NW10 4NS Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Citylinked Ltd

HMOL/11023/25 Flat 7, 60 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4HA Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Z H managment Ltd

HMOL/11024/25 Flat 38, Orwell House, 2 Mile Walk, London, NW6 5HB Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Kian Yong Tan

HMOL/11026/25 27 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SG Mandatory  2 6 927/10/203029/09/2025 Circlelet Properties Limited

HMOL/11027/25 24 Avondale Avenue, London, NW2 7PA Mandatory  3 3 527/10/203029/09/2025 Leite De Camargo

HMOL/09710/25 29 Mapesbury Court, 59 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PU Selective  1 227/10/203029/09/2025 Mrs Jennifer Troyna

HMOL/09785/25 25 Palm Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BQ Selective  4 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Vivek Subramanian

HMOL/09731/25 126A Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UN Selective  1 120/10/203029/09/2025 Mrs Maria Pais

HMOL/06359/16 102 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TS Mandatory  2 5 527/10/202629/09/2025 Ms Vishaka Patel

HMOL/06529/15 291A Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5HY Mandatory  2 5 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Brian Barrett

HMOL/06342/20 20 Lancia House, 9 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DJ Mandatory  3 2 327/10/203029/09/2025 Mrs Yael Epstein

HMOL/04202/20 40 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PS Mandatory  2 6 1027/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Matthew Quinn

HMOL/08415/20 Flat 3, 87 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Declan Walsh

HMOL/01720/19 20 Kingsway, Wembley, HA9 7QR Mandatory  1 4 627/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/06277/25 134 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Daniel Tannen

HMOL/05591/25 53 ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BW Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Ms Caroline McManus

HMOL/04584/20 80 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TP Mandatory  3 4 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Abdoullah Attamohamed

HMOL/06609/20 35D Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EE Selective  3 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Howard Stein

HMOL/05525/15 123 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RJ Mandatory  2 2 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/00937/15 52 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UN Mandatory  3 5 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mr William McManus

HMOL/01008/15 76 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UN Mandatory  3 5 527/10/203029/09/2025 Michael McManus

HMOL/17233/15 199 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3SD Mandatory  2 5 527/10/203029/09/2025 Miss Liming Yeo

HMOL/07612/18 1076 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Mandatory  3 6 1427/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Akash Oraha

HMOL/10153/25 21B Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Mandatory  1 5 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Michel Zanon

HMOL/07380/20 52 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0RR Mandatory  2 5 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mrs Fauzi Taki

HMOL/05388/20 93C Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RY Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mrs Nadezhda Dunayeva

HMOL/05381/20 2 Monterey Studios, 239 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BSMandatory  3 5 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/05386/20 4 Monterey Studios, 239 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BSMandatory  3 5 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/06760/15 291B Willesden Lane, London, NW2 5HY Additional  2 6 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Les Barrett

HMOL/04800/15 66A Cedar Road, London NW2 6SP Mandatory  1 4 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Mohammad Reza Imani

HMOL/01662/18 81 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1JU Mandatory  2 5 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mrs Janina Lipka

HMOL/09625/25 49 Hill View Gardens, London, NW9 0TE Selective  2 127/10/202629/09/2025 Mr Michael Naughton

HMOL/09627/25 Flat 5, 50 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/09629/25 96 Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DR Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mrs Claire Angol

HMOL/09630/25 Flat 1, 23 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Robert Lazarus

HMOL/09610/25 82 Lilburne Walk, London, NW10 0TW Selective  3 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Farrukh Nasiri

HMOL/09608/25 19 Bell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HE Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mrs Trupti Patel

HMOL/07525/25 128 Griffin Close, London, NW10 1LR Selective  1 227/10/202629/09/2025 Ms Penny Morgan

HMOL/10902/25 44 Lovett Way, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0UN Selective  3 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Arjan Hirani

HMOL/10910/25 110D Craven Park, London, NW10 8QE Selective  1 227/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Tariq Shafique

HMOL/10918/25 11A St Andrews Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8DL Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Atiparsad Pun

HMOL/10926/25 177 Princes Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9QS Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Prathaphan Sivakumar

HMOL/10957/25 91D Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Alexander Rofaila

HMOL/10958/25 54 Greenway, Harrow, HA3 0TT Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Murugan Srikarunakaran

HMOL/10959/25 10 Fairfields Close, London, NW9 0PH Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mrs Rukhsana Ali

HMOL/10962/25 13 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AR Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Rajendra  Vassaramo

HMOL/10963/25 47 Dunster Drive, London, NW9 8EH Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Tido Adjavon

HMOL/10964/25 Flat 6, Woodcroft Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0DW Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 JONES LANG LASALLE LIMITED

HMOL/10965/25 Flat 1, 7 Old Yard, London, NW10 5DZ Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 James Buller Flat 7 LtdWedge

HMOL/10995/25 29 Pargraves Court, 70 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PG Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Kiran Varsani

HMOL/10998/25 251A Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HH Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Alexander Rofaila

HMOL/11000/25 251B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HH Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Alexander Rofaila

HMOL/11002/25 251C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HH Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Alexander Rofaila

HMOL/09646/25 8 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DF Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Srinivas Srinivas Mandala

HMOL/09643/25 15 Chalfont Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NW Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Mehboob Ahmed

HMOL/09664/25 17 Cypress Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BT Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Fawzi Fares

HMOL/09656/25 Flat 5, 114 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/09651/25 223 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6ND Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Navin Patel

HMOL/09675/25 60B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BS Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Konstantinos Kaklidakis

HMOL/10206/16 27 District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LE Mandatory  2 6 1027/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Amit Ruparelia

HMOL/12685/14 112A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LS Mandatory  2 5 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Lalji Vekaria

HMOL/05918/20 62A The Ridgeway, Harrow, HA3 0LL Mandatory  3 2 1027/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Vijay Mukhawala

HMOL/03396/17 40B Heber Road, London, NW2 6AA Mandatory  2 9 727/10/203029/09/2025 Wendy Deacon

HMOL/04423/20 104 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EP Mandatory  3 3 1027/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Rajan Venkatesan

HMOL/04493/20 12 St Annes Court, Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RG Selective  1 227/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Filippo Diotalevi

HMOL/06966/20 7 College Road, London, NW10 5EL Mandatory  3 5 727/10/203029/09/2025 Mrs Alison Wright.

HMOL/09626/24 127 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Nish Bhatt

HMOL/09009/15 37 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UH Mandatory  1 4 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Matthew McEvoy

HMOL/05192/15 8 Aldbury Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EY Mandatory  2 5 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Matthew McEvoy

HMOL/02833/15 12 Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EA Mandatory  3 2 1027/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Dinesh Jasmatbhai Patel

HMOL/02625/20 116C Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NN Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Malik Hussain

HMOL/02623/20 116B Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NN Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Malik Hussain

HMOL/05112/20 1 Monterey Studios, 239 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BSMandatory  3 5 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/07257/20 1, 75, Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UD Mandatory  2 24 4627/10/203029/09/2025 Satish Lakhani

HMOL/05590/20 5 Cedar Lodge, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UL Selective  1 227/10/203029/09/2025 Ms Deirdre Gill

HMOL/05450/20 4 Derek Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HP Mandatory  2 5 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/08587/06 162 High Road, London, NW10 2PB Mandatory  3 5 903/11/203029/09/2025 Mr Ramesh Daryanani

HMOL/12902/14 16 Chartley Avenue, London, NW2 7RA Mandatory  3 5 527/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Lalji Vekaria

HMOL/12218/15 99 Church Drive, London, NW9 8DP Mandatory  3 5 1027/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Abdessamad Chentouf

HMOL/11239/25 16 Holyrood Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5LR Selective  1 127/10/202629/09/2025 Mrs Kantakumari Vaghjiani

HMOL/11247/25 118 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BY Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Ritesh Talati

HMOL/11263/25 Flat 5, Hartley Court, 23 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9EU Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Sam Mehdipour

HMOL/11250/25 Flat 3, 18 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YD Selective  3 227/10/203029/09/2025 Mr Emmanuel Eribo

HMOL/11256/25 Flat 2, Hartley Court, 23 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9EU Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Sam Mehdipour

HMOL/11260/25 Flat 9, Hartley Court, 23 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9EU Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Sam Mehdipour

HMOL/11212/25 5 THE LAURELS, Donnington Road, London, NW10 3QZ Selective  2 127/10/203029/09/2025 Zafar Ashraf

HMOL/11281/25 Flat 23, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  1 127/10/203029/09/2025 Guang Cheng Li

HMOL/11311/25 6B Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 228/10/203030/09/2025 Dr Arvind Nagra

HMOL/11318/25 Basement Flat, 89 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Selective  3 128/10/203030/09/2025 Ms Marcella Lichman

HMOL/11197/25 40 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 128/10/203030/09/2025 Ms Sandy Wilson

HMOL/11415/25 133 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HA Selective  2 130/10/203002/10/2025 Mrs Ghazala Ruby Butt

HMOL/11418/25 Flat Ground Floor Rear, 19 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SE Selective  1 130/10/203002/10/2025 Lobo Investment (UK) LtdSushma Lobo

HMOL/11422/25 Flat 3, 116 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RX Selective  1 230/10/203002/10/2025 Narges Green Design Properties Ltd. Hakimi

HMOL/11492/25 Flat 1, 206 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JX Selective  1 131/10/202603/10/2025 Rihana Alshahbandi

HMOL/02091/20 17B Holland Road, London, NW10 5AH Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mrs Esin Sanandres

HMOL/02424/15 93 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LR Mandatory  2 1 503/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Mohammad Anwar

HMOL/11496/25 22 Church Drive, London, NW9 8DR Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 Nana Mardiana Sritharan

HMOL/11501/25 Flat 48, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Ms Anni Ma

HMOL/11502/25 29A Alric Avenue, London, NW10 8RB Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 JCC Estates Ltd

HMOL/11503/25 29B Alric Avenue, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8RE Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 JCC Estates Ltd

HMOL/11513/25 Flat 902, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11510/25 Flat 807, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11521/25 Flat 903, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11423/25 Flat 1303, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11424/25 Flat 1306, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11482/25 4 Imperial Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RS Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Ms Hadeer El-Kasar

HMOL/11484/25 49A Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DJ Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Miss Antoinette Stapleton

HMOL/11485/25 119B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QE Selective  3 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Amir Faizollahi

HMOL/11486/25 Flat 55, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 103/11/202606/10/2025 Mr Chi Pun Anselm Hou

HMOL/11488/25 136 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FT Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Mazen Al-Sheikh Esta

HMOL/11490/25 10 Townsend Lane, London, NW9 7JH Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 Kanapathy Sritharan

HMOL/11491/25 18A Monson Road, London, NW10 5UP Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Divan Pindoria

HMOL/11421/25 Flat 1302, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11401/25 106 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LN Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mrs Komal Varsani

HMOL/11404/25 88 Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4SB Mandatory  2 5 503/11/203006/10/2025 Silver Circle Property 1 Ltd

HMOL/11408/25 1 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DD Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Karalapillai Manoharan

HMOL/11410/25 84 Dan Court, 5 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FX Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Samer Farawati

HMOL/11412/25 Flat 1007, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11413/25 Flat 1103, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11427/25 Flat 1307, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11428/25 Flat 1506, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11429/25 Flat 1507, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11430/25 Flat 602, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11431/25 Flat 603, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11432/25 Flat 606, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11433/25 Flat 607, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11440/25 14C Buckley Road, London, NW6 7NA Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Bryan Stark

HMOL/11441/25 44 Norwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LY Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mrs Jaymala Cole

HMOL/11442/25 475B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EA Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Colvin Hoo-Hing

HMOL/11444/25 45 Roe Lane, London, NW9 9BB Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Patrick Oconnor

HMOL/11445/25 1A Heather Road, London, NW2 7ND Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Samir Jakupovic

HMOL/11448/25 Flat 2, Evergreen Court, Nash Way, Harrow, HA3 0AW Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Miss Nan Wang

HMOL/11449/25 Flat 702, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11450/25 Flat 703, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11451/25 71 Yewfield Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9TD Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Shahzad Shah

HMOL/11452/25 139A Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SR Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Shahzad Shah

HMOL/11454/25 Flat 706, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11455/25 Flat 707, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11456/25 57 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AT Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 Dr Hiten Mehta

HMOL/11460/25 1B Heather Road, London, NW2 7ND Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Samir Jakupovic

HMOL/11461/25 15B Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UD Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Michael Kelly

HMOL/11463/25 Flat 802, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11464/25 Flat 803, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11467/25 Flat 806, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11528/25 2A Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RB Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 JCC Estates Ltd

HMOL/11533/25 14A St Thomas's Road, London, NW10 4AH Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 JCC Estates Ltd

HMOL/11534/25 Flat 907, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11535/25 Flat 1002, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11536/25 Flat 1003, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11538/25 Flat 1006, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11539/25 Flat 1007, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11542/25 Flat 1102, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11543/25 867 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PA Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr KanagasabesakkurukkalThiyagarajah

HMOL/11545/25 Flat 1103, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11547/25 Flat 1106, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11549/25 Flat 1107, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11550/25 Flat 1202, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11551/25 Flat 1203, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11552/25 Flat 1206, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11553/25 Flat 1207, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11554/25 37A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SP Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 JCC Estates Ltd

HMOL/11556/25 99 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DQ Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Haidar Aleshaiker

HMOL/11581/25 Flat 1402, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11583/25 Flat 1403, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11574/25 Flat 1302, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11575/25 Flat 1303, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11576/25 Flat 1306, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11523/25 Flat 906, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/08198/20 90B Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Mandatory  2 3 503/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Jateen Bhimji

HMOL/11059/25 FLAT 2, 30 Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5BG Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Ms Tehmina Khan

HMOL/04841/15 Flat 1, 246A High Road, London, NW10 2NX Mandatory  2 3 1003/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Mohammad Arshad

HMOL/10872/25 55B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QR Mandatory  2 5 503/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Imran Munir

HMOL/05726/15 203 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LJ Mandatory  2 6 503/11/203006/10/2025 Mrs Amany Ahmed

HMOL/11605/25 Flat 1406, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11607/25 Flat 1407, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11610/25 Flat 1502, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11612/25 Flat 1503, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11644/25 Flat 1602, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11645/25 Flat 1603, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11646/25 Flat 1606, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11647/25 Flat 1607, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11648/25 Flat 1702, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11649/25 Flat 1703, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11651/25 Flat 1706, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11652/25 Flat 1707, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11653/25 Flat 1802, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11654/25 Flat 1803, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11625/25 Flat 1507, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11623/25 Flat 1506, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11656/25 Flat 1806, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11658/25 Flat 1807, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11323/25 185B Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6EY Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Keith Spitalnick

HMOL/11324/25 85A Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4QX Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Dovi Feldview LtdFeldman

HMOL/11325/25 9 Campbell Court, Church Lane, London, NW9 8AA Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Paresh Patel

HMOL/11326/25 Flat 1, 76 Deanscroft Avenue, London, NW9 8EN Selective  1 103/11/202606/10/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/11329/25 2B Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HL Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Ms Morissa Thorn

HMOL/11334/25 107 Furness Road, London, NW10 5UJ Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 MR PATRICK HOGAN

HMOL/11336/25 85 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9UE Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Premji Patel

HMOL/11339/25 Flat 201, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11340/25 147A Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HQ Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Naresh Raghvani

HMOL/11341/25 31A Streatley Road, London, NW6 7LT Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 Ms Jayne Port

HMOL/11346/25 24 Sylvia Court, Wembley, HA9 6HS Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mrs Tania Ruthven

HMOL/11350/25 201 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UP Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Tejas Oza

HMOL/11357/25 910 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TE Mandatory  3 6 903/11/203006/10/2025 SA & M LTD

HMOL/11368/25 121 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  3 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Athman Sivakumar

HMOL/11371/25 32B Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HH Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 Ms Emily Compston

HMOL/11372/25 77 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TN Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Satheeskanth Ganeshanathan

HMOL/11373/25 125 Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3EZ Mandatory  3 4 503/11/203006/10/2025 Mrs Pushpamala Sivapalan

HMOL/11374/25 119A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QE Selective  3 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Amir Faizollahi

HMOL/11375/25 Flat 802, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11387/25 61 Brentvale Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NE Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mrs Ghazala Butt

HMOL/11388/25 74 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9DD Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Kishen Kabariya

HMOL/11389/25 Flat 902, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11390/25 Flat 903, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11391/25 Flat 906, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11394/25 23 New Crescent Yard, London, NW10 8SJ Selective  3 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Jakob Jorgensen

HMOL/11395/25 Flat 1006, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11231/25 65 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AT Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Julian Bloomfield

HMOL/11232/25 111C Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TD Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Ms Morissa Thorn

HMOL/11236/25 95A Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NU Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Pankaj Yadav

HMOL/11238/25 24B Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SX Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Johnny St. Louis

HMOL/11249/25 First Floor Flat, 115 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BA Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 Miss Meenakshi Shah

HMOL/11241/25 Flat 49, Hodge House, 90 Granville Road, London, NW6 5HF Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Ms Bolin Li

HMOL/11246/25 147 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NJ Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 MRS RAMILA PATEL

HMOL/11313/25 179B All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 3AE Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Dr Rahim Kanji

HMOL/11289/25 32 Greyhound Road, London, NW10 5QG Mandatory  3 5 503/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Andrew Lazarus

HMOL/11295/25 34 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8JP Selective  3 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Rahul Bajaj

HMOL/11300/25 Flat 21, Grand Union House, 257 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 1GH Selective  7 103/11/203006/10/2025 Ms Giulia Sclafani

HMOL/11378/25 47 BRENTFIELD HOUSE, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8EL Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Halsberry Limited

HMOL/11379/25 Flat 140, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Lin Xu

HMOL/11380/25 Flat 806, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11381/25 5 TYLERS COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XT Selective  1 103/11/203006/10/2025 Nain Carpets Ltd

HMOL/11382/25 Flat 807, 1 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  103/11/203006/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11383/25 86 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NY Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 Daniel Ilett

HMOL/11384/25 14 Manor Close, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9HD Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mrs Jessica Gajparia

HMOL/11385/25 58 Pasture Road, Wembley, HA0 3JP Selective  2 103/11/203006/10/2025 Dr Byron Ramesh

HMOL/02101/16 3 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SU Mandatory  2 10 503/11/203006/10/2025 Mrs Lorna Limbrey

HMOL/01271/20 34 Regal Building, 75 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BBSelective  3 103/11/203006/10/2025 Mr Ian O'Connell

HMOL/11580/25 59D Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PJ Selective  1 104/11/203007/10/2025 Mr Michael Simpson

HMOL/11495/25 65 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SG Selective  2 105/11/203008/10/2025 Diana Kokora Armoo

HMOL/11505/25 82 Hardinge Road, London, NW10 3PP Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mrs Wendy Bain

HMOL/11508/25 99 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UX Selective  3 110/11/202613/10/2025 Mr Reynold D'Silva

HMOL/11522/25 Flat 4, Sapphire Court, 18 Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0UF Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Dan Pathirana

HMOL/11512/25 126A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  3 110/11/202613/10/2025 Mr Richmond Kofi Kankam

HMOL/11514/25 Flat 4, 33-35 High Street, London, NW10 4NE Selective  3 210/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/11519/25 Flat 2, Sapphire Court, 18 Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0UF Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Dan Pathirana

HMOL/11520/25 Flat 3, Sapphire Court, 18 Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0UF Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Dan Pathirana

HMOL/11426/25 265A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1QG Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Santander UK PLC C/O Gateway Property Management LimitedDavid Tindall

HMOL/11577/25 Flat 1307, 2 Oasis Way, Wembley, HA9 6FH Selective  110/11/203013/10/2025 IV T2 Five LP acting by its generalpartner IV T2 Five (GP) LLP

HMOL/11578/25 23 HARTGROVE COURT, 19 Elmwood Crescent, London, NW9 0NN Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Mohsen Kamali

HMOL/11585/25 11B Sheldon Road, London, NW2 3AL Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Dr Iraida Safiulova

HMOL/11587/25 Flat 3, 130 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8XL Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mrs Krupa Joshi

HMOL/11589/25 38A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Paul Cunningham

HMOL/11572/25 323A Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Brondswill Estates Limited

HMOL/11548/25 872 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TE Mandatory  3 6 510/11/202613/10/2025 SA & M LTD

HMOL/11526/25 Flat 5, Sapphire Court, 18 Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0UF Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Dan Pathirana

HMOL/09788/25 Flat 3, 76 Deanscroft Avenue, London, NW9 8EN Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Khalil Hammad

HMOL/09754/25 19 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Neville Pereira

HMOL/11032/25 76 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Mandatory  3 8 510/11/202613/10/2025 Mr Sunil Patel

HMOL/11085/25 27 Evelyn Avenue, London, NW9 0JF Mandatory  3 6 1010/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Alvernaz Vas

HMOL/09758/25 1 Stancroft, London, NW9 0SJ Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Seamus Thornton

HMOL/09759/25 Flat 75, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Chi Ban Trinh

HMOL/09751/25 6C Sheldon Road, London, NW2 3AL Selective  2 210/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Oliver Faherty

HMOL/09813/25 119E Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QE Selective  3 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Amir Faizollahi

HMOL/09818/25 Flat 6, 114 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/09723/25 30 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PR Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Ms Hema Asher

HMOL/11659/25 13A Cambridge Gardens, London, NW6 5AY Selective  1 210/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Panos Fafalios

HMOL/11661/25 16 First Drive, London, NW10 8LG Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Michael Simpson

HMOL/11665/25 22B Wrentham Avenue, London, NW10 3HA Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Miss Sarah Kanji

HMOL/11666/25 42 Hillside, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0NE Selective  3 110/11/202613/10/2025 Kalpana Varsani

HMOL/11688/25 Flat 36, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Idris Bin Kechot

HMOL/11695/25 Flat 2, Midwinter Court, 78 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BY Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Nilesh Shah

HMOL/11730/25 63 Tewkesbury Gardens, London, NW9 0QU Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Kenton Estate Agents Ltd TAEllis and Co

HMOL/11734/25 39 Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JE Selective  3 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Michael Ottolenghi

HMOL/11735/25 48 Spencer Road, Wembley, HA0 3SF Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Thavathuray Chelvaranjan

HMOL/11736/25 6 Grittleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NU Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Plamen Ivanov

HMOL/11737/25 FLAT 5A, 11 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SU Selective  3 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mahesh Radia

HMOL/11738/25 80 Alexandra Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0QY Selective  1 110/11/202613/10/2025 Mr Zubair Nikzad

HMOL/11739/25 25 Wigginton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EZ Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Dinesh Patel

HMOL/11740/25 12B Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RR Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Inaam Hussain

HMOL/11743/25 89B Harley Road, London, NW10 8BA Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Ms Baljinder Gill

HMOL/11745/25 22 Queens Walk, London, NW9 8ER Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Khaleeq Kassamali

HMOL/11748/25 Flat 64, Pullman House, 42 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FX Selective  1 217/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Liang Li

HMOL/11749/25 34A Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5BU Mandatory  1 4 510/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Aadil Shaikh

HMOL/11750/25 117 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7SX Selective  2 210/11/203013/10/2025 Mr George Fakhouri

HMOL/11762/25 20 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Ms Karin Kesisyan

HMOL/11763/25 29A Felixstowe Road, London, NW10 5SR Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Sam Crang

HMOL/11764/25 121 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6PZ Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Pixel Estates Ltd

HMOL/11766/25 38 Chippenham Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NQ Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Pixel Estates Ltd

HMOL/11767/25 54 St Michaels Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RZ Selective  2 110/11/202613/10/2025 Mr Liam O'Malley

HMOL/11774/25 21 Milton Avenue, London, NW9 0EU Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Mehul Ruda

HMOL/11775/25 105 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9DE Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Viral Ganatra

HMOL/11777/25 24 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RX Selective  3 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/11778/25 1 Tunworth Close, London, NW9 8QE Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Sandip Pindoria

HMOL/11779/25 145 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RN Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Hashim Hashim

HMOL/11780/25 14 Cornerways, Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SJ Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Sanjesh Kumar

HMOL/11781/25 6 Plympton Avenue, London, NW6 7TJ Selective  3 110/11/203013/10/2025 Ms Camilla Kirtley

HMOL/11782/25 349 Church Lane, London, NW9 8JD Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Pragnesh Pindoria

HMOL/11783/25 22 Thornberry Court, Craven Park, London, NW10 8GJ Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Ms Irena Saniuk

HMOL/11643/25 Flat 2, 20 Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SN Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Miss Priya Mehta

HMOL/11657/25 11 Brampton Grove, Wembley, HA9 9QX Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Anandilal Babubhai Patel

HMOL/11624/25 103 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RH Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Gabriel Anti

HMOL/11626/25 36 Campion Court, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YN Selective  4 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Daniel Satdev

HMOL/11628/25 57 Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PY Selective  3 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mrs Michelle Thomas

HMOL/11655/25 89 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LJ Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Hitesh Kerai

HMOL/11699/25 22 Sovereign Grove, Wembley, HA0 2DZ Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Simon Kwan

HMOL/11700/25 95 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SB Selective  3 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mrs Sylvana Young

HMOL/11702/25 100 Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NU Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Mahmoud Abbas Klicharo

HMOL/11705/25 Flat 262, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GQ Selective  26 210/11/203013/10/2025 Dr Mohammed Abdulkader Ateek

HMOL/11706/25 50 Meadow Garth, London, NW10 0SJ Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Nilkanth Estates LTD

HMOL/11707/25 99C Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TD Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mrs Jo Rishover

HMOL/11708/25 24A Pine Road, London, NW2 6RY Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 John Anastasio

HMOL/11711/25 Flat 94, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6DB Selective  11 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Alan Ainge

HMOL/11712/25 Flat 8, Midwinter Court, Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BY Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Nilesh Shah

HMOL/11713/25 35 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NU Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Hiren V9 Global LimitedRameshchandra

HMOL/11714/25 137 Brentfield Road, London, NW10 8HA Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Nilkanth Estates LTD

HMOL/11716/25 6B Sheldon Road, London, NW2 3AL Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Oliver Faherty

HMOL/11720/25 61A Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  2 210/11/202613/10/2025 Mr A Komal

HMOL/11723/25 Flat 4, 783 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  3 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Patrick Donelan

HMOL/11725/25 53 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FP Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Richard Patrick Malone

HMOL/11618/25 38C Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EX Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mrs Sheila Balim-Rofaila

HMOL/11619/25 31 BERNARD SHAW HOUSE, Knatchbull Road, London, NW10 8JY Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Ms Nicola Shaw

HMOL/11621/25 131 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Selective  1 210/11/203013/10/2025 MR Chun Wa SHAM

HMOL/11596/25 18A, GRAND PARADE, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9JS Selective  2 110/11/203013/10/2025 Ms Mine Uchyigit

HMOL/11598/25 22B Hartland Road, London, NW6 6BJ Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Alexander Rofaila

HMOL/11603/25 50 Warren Road, London, NW2 7LH Selective  3 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Saghir Khan

HMOL/03513/15 71 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RR Mandatory  4 7 1110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Malik Ramzan

HMOL/11262/25 237 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NL Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Ata Aframian

HMOL/11265/25 Flat 2, 131 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HR Selective  1 110/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Mark Kleister

HMOL/00857/15 137 Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EH Mandatory  2 5 1010/11/203013/10/2025 Mr Bhavik Patel

HMOL/02174/24 151 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EQ Mandatory  3 5 711/11/203014/10/2025 Max Brilliant UK Limited

HMOL/11474/25 34B Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5BU Mandatory  2 4 511/11/203014/10/2025 Alif Property Investments Limited

HMOL/11471/25 115 Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1EN Mandatory  2 6 504/11/203014/10/2025 Mr Aadil Shaikh

HMOL/16525/24 130 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TZ Selective  3 114/11/203017/10/2025 Mr Mohsen Esmaeili

HMOL/06974/15 354B High Road, London, NW10 2EG Selective  2 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr A McGovern

HMOL/07391/25 29 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PA Selective  2 217/11/203020/10/2025 Mrs Maria Emmanuel

HMOL/17709/24 24 Ash Tree Dell, London, NW9 0AG Selective  2 217/11/203020/10/2025 Mr  David Sinnakone

HMOL/12003/25 Flat 51, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 217/11/203020/10/2025 Lionsgate Property Management

HMOL/12004/25 19A Hawkshead Road, London, NW10 9UP Selective  2 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mrs Rhisha Patel

HMOL/12005/25 19 THE ELMS, Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AA Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Stacey Pell

HMOL/12008/25 504 Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  7 217/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Abhishek Mani

HMOL/12012/25 39 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PJ Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Miss Maria De pierro

HMOL/12014/25 Flat 2, Bowerdean Court, 141 College Road, London, NW10 5HS Selective  1 217/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Steve Davis

HMOL/12020/25 7 Montague Fell, 1016 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2QY Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mrs  Jacqueline Levy

HMOL/12021/25 258A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NE Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Manji Bhudiya

HMOL/12025/25 Flat 6 Waterfront House, 7 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Shivshakti Investments

HMOL/12028/25 RANIS 1 HOTEL, 62 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Mandatory  2 5 1017/11/203020/10/2025 Qutbi Properties Ltd

HMOL/12029/25 6 WESTLY COURT, Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EL Mandatory  1 3 517/11/202620/10/2025 Mr Imran Khan

HMOL/12035/25 406 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  12 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Sachin Mishra

HMOL/12036/25 147C Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JL Selective  2 117/11/202620/10/2025 Mr Jack Kada

HMOL/12040/25 158A Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5HX Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Huse Monfaradi

HMOL/12041/25 24 KINGS COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9ES Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Simon Kwan

HMOL/12043/25 62B Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PN Selective  2 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mrs Samira Arfan

HMOL/12047/25 5 Regal Court, 169 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PZ Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Jamie Munro

HMOL/12048/25 51B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LH Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Lucas Friedmann

HMOL/08358/25 Ground Floor Flat, 15 Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SH Selective  117/11/203020/10/2025 Miss Priya Mehta

HMOL/03687/19 11 Station Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2LB Mandatory  3 6 1017/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Sajag Patel

HMOL/11789/25 8 The Rise, London, NW10 0LS Selective  2 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Meghji Hirani

HMOL/11792/25 Flat 3, 114 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/11796/25 Flat 9, 61 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  4 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/11797/25 Flat 4, 50 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/11798/25 16 Repton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DL Selective  1 117/11/202620/10/2025 Mr Haider Razban

HMOL/11799/25 64B High Road, London, NW10 2PU Selective  3 117/11/202620/10/2025 Mr Michael Tietz

HMOL/11829/25 Studio 5, 34 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RZ Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mrs Eileen Kelly

HMOL/11841/25 Flat 4, 114 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/11854/25 150 Chalkhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9AJ Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Tirlochan Mendhir

HMOL/11857/25 38 Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5DE Selective  1 217/11/203020/10/2025 Lady Saskia Manners

HMOL/11860/25 8 Seaton Road, Wembley, HA0 1HW Mandatory  2 2 017/11/202620/10/2025 Mr Ravi Sharma

HMOL/11867/25 21 Assisi Court, 1036 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2QX Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Ms Jennifer Deborah Williams

HMOL/11868/25 Flat 1, 158 Manor Park Road, London, NW10 4JT Mandatory  3 7 1417/11/203020/10/2025 Roger Mills

HMOL/11873/25 261 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FW Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Aiman Momenah

HMOL/11877/25 35 Dagmar Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8DG Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mrs Sharmela Kalmer

HMOL/11878/25 Flat 122, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  4 117/11/203020/10/2025 L&Q PRS Co

HMOL/11879/25 69D Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9UJ Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mrs Asha Rawat

HMOL/11888/25 69F Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9UJ Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mrs Santosh Khandelwal

HMOL/11898/25 7 Rosedene, 77 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7NU Selective  1 217/11/203020/10/2025 Ms Parvin Faridian

HMOL/11903/25 30 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SF Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Bellal Elazizi

HMOL/11919/25 Flat 9, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Ms Xiao Li You

HMOL/11921/25 Flat A, Ventra Court, 2 Woodgrange Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0XD Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Sanjay Agarwal

HMOL/11922/25 445A High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  2 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Philip Allen

HMOL/11923/25 1 TORBAY MANSIONS, Willesden Lane, London, NW6 7TD Selective  3 117/11/203020/10/2025 Star Factor (UK) Ltd

HMOL/11928/25 136 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BD Mandatory  1 4 517/11/202620/10/2025 MR SUBRAMANIAM KAMALATHASAN

HMOL/11929/25 Flat B, Woodpark Court, 2 Woodgrange Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0XD Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Sanjay Agarwal

HMOL/11930/25 Flat 1, 50 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/11931/25 Flat 1, 77 Pine Road, London, NW2 6SB Additional  3 7 1417/11/203020/10/2025 Nader Golesorkhi

HMOL/11933/25 Flat 63, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mrs Huijuan Zhong

HMOL/11948/25 Flat 4, 38 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/11951/25 55 Gresham Road, London, NW10 9DA Mandatory  3 5 517/11/203020/10/2025 Parkmead Estates

HMOL/11954/25 Flat 58, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Ms Fang Wang

HMOL/11956/25 Flat 5, 38 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/11958/25 Flat 2, 1 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PJ Selective  2 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Adeayo Oni

HMOL/11963/25 4 KINGSTON HOUSE, The Avenue, London, NW6 7YB Selective  3 117/11/203020/10/2025 Ms Maria Rosa Burn

HMOL/11964/25 Flat 14, 7 Banister Road, London, W10 4AG Selective  1 217/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Charles Donaldson

HMOL/11966/25 Flat 1, 571 Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EL Selective  3 117/11/203020/10/2025 Jigna Patel

HMOL/11967/25 Flat 1, 38 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/11970/25 16 Demeta Close, Wembley, HA9 9EJ Selective  2 117/11/202620/10/2025 Mr Mohammad Saeed

HMOL/11971/25 67 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6QU Selective  2 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Adeayo Oni

HMOL/11972/25 34 Chartwell Court, 151 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DW Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Carlos Fidel

HMOL/11974/25 8E Sidmouth Parade, Sidmouth Road, London, NW2 5HG Selective  4 117/11/203020/10/2025 Dr Matthew Maycock

HMOL/11976/25 62 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Mandatory  2 4 517/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Hasmukh Patel

HMOL/11981/25 1 Meadow Way, London, NW9 0TB Selective  2 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mrs Angela Pontremoli

HMOL/11984/25 78 Moore Court, Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AF Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mrs Taniya Jayawardena

HMOL/11985/25 Flat 2, 38 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LU Selective  1 217/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/11986/25 Flat 5 Waterfront House, 7 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  1 113/11/203020/10/2025 Shivshakti Investments

HMOL/11805/25 103 South Meadows, Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SF Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Shaktikumar Patel

HMOL/11807/25 108B Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DG Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Paul Harper

HMOL/11808/25 563B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9EL Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Aziz Ul Rehman Khan

HMOL/11811/25 Studio 1, 34 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RZ Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mrs Eileen Kelly

HMOL/11815/25 48 Bacon Lane, London, NW9 9BA Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Ashfaq Mahmood Khan

HMOL/11817/25 Studio 2, 34 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RZ Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mrs Eileen Kelly

HMOL/11818/25 563A Kingsbury Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9EL Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Rehman Khan Aziz Ul

HMOL/11819/25 Studio 3, 34 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RZ Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mrs Eileen Kelly

HMOL/11820/25 Studio 4, 34 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RZ Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mrs Eileen Kelly

HMOL/11822/25 35A Victoria Road, London, NW6 6SX Selective  1 217/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Muheddin Ibrahim Rayes

HMOL/11826/25 Flat 3, 50 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  1 117/11/203020/10/2025 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/12234/25 Flat 2, 18 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Selective  3 124/11/203021/10/2025 Mr Naji Kassir

HMOL/12232/25 4 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DF Selective  3 121/11/203024/10/2025
HMOL/12233/25 35 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  3 124/11/203027/10/2025 Dr Camilla Pillay

HMOL/12209/25 32A Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8SD Selective  1 124/11/203027/10/2025 Blackbird Hill Estates Limited

HMOL/12251/25 Flat 1, 21 Mitchell Way, London, NW10 0PT Selective  1 124/11/203027/10/2025 Berbro Estates Ltd

HMOL/12252/25 19 Abbey Road, London, NW10 7RB Mandatory  2 15 1924/11/203027/10/2025 TASB Investments Ltd

HMOL/12254/25 77B Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SL Selective  2 124/11/203027/10/2025 Mr Dilip Baula

HMOL/12255/25 114 Chapman Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0TF Selective  3 124/11/203027/10/2025 Mr Dharmendra Rabadia

HMOL/12212/25 Flat 1F, 71 Cambridge Road, London, NW6 5AG Selective  1 124/11/203027/10/2025 Mr Shakil Ismail

HMOL/12218/25 49B Connaught Road, London, NW10 9AJ Mandatory  2 4 524/11/203027/10/2025 Mr Kevin Sexton

HMOL/12221/25 35B Strode Road, London, NW10 2NN Selective  2 124/11/203027/10/2025 Dr Oscar Schiavone

HMOL/12224/25 22 ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BN Selective  1 124/11/203027/10/2025 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/12225/25 Flat 3, 61 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AZ Selective  1 124/11/203027/10/2025
HMOL/12227/25 Flat 1, 61 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AZ Selective  1 124/11/202627/10/2025
HMOL/12228/25 781A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 124/11/203027/10/2025 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/12229/25 15 Chippenham Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NH Selective  2 124/11/202627/10/2025 Mrs Bina Howlett

HMOL/12231/25 Flat 4, 9 Monson Road, London, NW10 5UR Selective  1 124/11/203027/10/2025 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/06499/25 Flat 1, 45 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LL Selective  3 123/06/203027/10/2025 Mr Vinod Patel

HMOL/06501/25 Flat 6, 45 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LL Selective  3 123/06/203027/10/2025 Mr Vinod Patel

HMOL/12078/25 37 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 124/11/203027/10/2025 Mrs Tejneet Selhi

HMOL/12081/25 FLAT 1, 70 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7ER Selective  1 124/11/202627/10/2025 Mr Peter Sawyer

HMOL/12083/25 18 Thomas A Becket Close, Wembley, HA0 2SH Selective  1 124/11/203027/10/2025 Mr Mohammed Amjad

HMOL/12087/25 24, MOOT COURT, Fryent Way, London, NW9 9RY Mandatory  3 2 424/11/203027/10/2025 Mr Pankaj Patel

HMOL/12088/25 5 Aston Mews, 103 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AN Selective  1 124/11/203027/10/2025 Mr Mervyn Bennett

HMOL/12089/25 Flat 251, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GQ Selective  1 124/11/203027/10/2025 Mr Ben Atherton

HMOL/12107/25 20A Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8SD Selective  2 124/11/203027/10/2025 Blackbird Hill Estates Limited

HMOL/12116/25 Flat 1, 36 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EX Selective  6 124/11/203027/10/2025 Mr Raja Adil

HMOL/12117/25 4 Peary House, Stonebridge Park, London, NW10 8JD Selective  2 124/11/203027/10/2025 Miss Magdalena Polaszek

HMOL/12118/25 30A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4EL Selective  1 124/11/203027/10/2025 Miss Magdalena Polaszek

HMOL/12140/25 58 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JG Mandatory  2 4 530/11/202627/10/2025 Dr Cyrus Abbasian

HMOL/12142/25 125 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LJ Selective  2 124/11/203027/10/2025 Mr Zaheer Khan

HMOL/12144/25 20B St Andrews Road, London, NW10 2QS Mandatory  1 4 524/11/202627/10/2025 Dr Lehana Yeo

HMOL/12145/25 10C Sidmouth Parade, Sidmouth Road, London, NW2 5HG Selective  3 124/11/203027/10/2025 Ms Jasvir Lakhen

HMOL/12151/25 Top Floor Flat, 60 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NP Selective  1 124/11/203027/10/2025 Mr Conor Kennedy

HMOL/12157/25 18B Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8SD Selective  1 124/11/203027/10/2025 Blackbird Hill Estates Limited

HMOL/12158/25 18C Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8SD Selective  1 124/11/203027/10/2025 Blackbird Hill Estates Limited

HMOL/12159/25 253B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 8UG Selective  2 124/11/203027/10/2025 Alonaville Ltd

HMOL/12171/25 50 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HB Mandatory  3 6 524/11/203027/10/2025 Harold Ezenwa

HMOL/12174/25 4 Ravensworth Road, London, NW10 5NR Mandatory  2 5 524/11/203027/10/2025 Whiteway Homes Ltd

HMOL/12176/25 168 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Mandatory  2 5 524/11/203027/10/2025 Hbv investments ltdHitesh kanbi

HMOL/12177/25 Flat 4, 141 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  1 124/11/203027/10/2025 Ms Nita Pattni

HMOL/12178/25 52 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HB Selective  2 224/11/203027/10/2025 Mr Gwynn Davies

HMOL/12179/25 99A Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EG Selective  1 124/11/203027/10/2025 Mr Edward Botha

HMOL/12180/25 56 Hornby Court, High Road, London, NW10 2AZ Selective  1 124/11/202627/10/2025 Mr Vahid Aminzadeh

HMOL/12182/25 Ground Floor Flat, 3 Cholmondeley Avenue, London, NW10 5XP Selective  1 224/11/203027/10/2025 Mr James Colley

HMOL/12186/25 6 Octave House, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RH Selective  6 124/11/202627/10/2025 Mr Michael Khedr

HMOL/12189/25 20 Chelmsford Square, London, NW10 3AR Mandatory  3 9 1224/11/202627/10/2025 Mr Philip Taborda Abrantes

HMOL/12193/25 30B Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8SD Selective  2 124/11/203027/10/2025 Blackbird Hill Estates Limited

HMOL/12197/25 2 Ridge Close, London, NW9 0UD Mandatory  2 2 924/11/203027/10/2025 Mrs Harsha Siyani

HMOL/10383/25 14 Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0TY Selective  2 124/11/203027/10/2025 Mr Ken Matee

HMOL/04340/25 39 Creswell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  4 124/11/203027/10/2025 Mrs Kirenjeet Panesar

HMOL/11696/25 71 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DR Selective  1 125/11/203028/10/2025 Emile Mikhail

HMOL/11630/25 97 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9UE Mandatory  3 5 1025/11/203028/10/2025 Mrs Vanessa Devine

HMOL/11631/25 40 Lovett Way, London, NW10 0UL Mandatory  3 6 1025/11/203028/10/2025 Mr Kevin-John Mcloughlin

HMOL/13635/24 91, Boycroft Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8AL Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Pararajasingam Jeyarajasegaran

HMOL/12395/25 5B Bruce Road, London, NW10 8RE Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Joseph Schneck

HMOL/12397/25 19 The Dene, Wembley, HA9 7QS Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Husam Jawad

HMOL/12401/25 FLAT 7, 6 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Ms Dorothy Fernandes

HMOL/12403/25 16A St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AP Selective  1 101/12/202603/11/2025 Mrs Sukhwinder Shergill

HMOL/12404/25 20 Cambridge Close, London, NW10 0AW Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Ms Yulia Afonicheva

HMOL/12405/25 51 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TL Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Satnam Heer

HMOL/12406/25 66A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RA Selective  1 201/12/203003/11/2025 Mrs Nichola Newman

HMOL/12410/25 61A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PG Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mrs Tina Bhojani

HMOL/12411/25 410 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mrs Sara Fereidooni

HMOL/12412/25 32 Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0PY Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Aqif Neli

HMOL/12415/25 2 ABBOTSBURY, 2 Ambleside Road, London, NW10 3UJ Selective  1 227/11/203003/11/2025 Mr Kevin Sexton

HMOL/12416/25 66 Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EA Selective  2 127/11/203003/11/2025 Mr Sandip Pindoria

HMOL/12418/25 48 Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LB Selective  3 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Stephen Hannon

HMOL/12421/25 56A Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UL Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mrs Rhisha Patel

HMOL/12428/25 25 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Veer Shah

HMOL/12435/25 1 Stockwood Cottages, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2PB Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Manoj Sriskandarajah

HMOL/12436/25 14 ST MARYS MANSIONS, St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AT Selective  2 127/11/203003/11/2025 Mr Philip John Mason

HMOL/12437/25 2A Grand Parade, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9JS Mandatory  2 10 1001/12/202603/11/2025 Usman Malik

HMOL/12438/25 17 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AR Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mrs Jyotika Patel

HMOL/12439/25 28 Redhill Drive, Edgware, HA8 5JN Mandatory  2 3 501/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Manji Vekaria

HMOL/12440/25 55C Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HW Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Find Your Place (UK) Ltd

HMOL/12441/25 48A Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LB Selective  3 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr  Stephen Hannon

HMOL/12443/25 Flat 74, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 227/11/202603/11/2025 Mr Ruslan Chyrva

HMOL/12446/25 20 CAMPION COURT, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YN Selective  1 101/12/202603/11/2025 Mr Mubashir Saleem

HMOL/12447/25 Flat 1, 1 The Drive, Wembley, HA9 9EF Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Aloysius Lobo

HMOL/12454/25 40B Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UE Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Donald Lowe

HMOL/12459/25 Flat 1, 165 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  1 128/11/203003/11/2025 Mrs Rosalie Hart

HMOL/12460/25 228A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NB Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Henry Kusi-Appiah

HMOL/12473/25 Flat 1A, 71 Cambridge Road, London, NW6 5AG Selective  1 201/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Shakil Ismail

HMOL/12474/25 Flat 1B, 71 Cambridge Road, London, NW6 5AG Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Shakil Ismail

HMOL/12475/25 144 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7JY Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Michael Gannon

HMOL/12478/25 Flat 1D, 71 Cambridge Road, London, NW6 5AG Selective  2 201/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Shakil Ismail

HMOL/12480/25 55 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TF Selective  3 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Slim Essaiem

HMOL/12483/25 28 Tudor Court South, Wembley, HA9 6SE Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Ms Babsy Kanagalingham

HMOL/12490/25 42A St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AY Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Anthony Tejuoso

HMOL/12491/25 Studio F, 45 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QS Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/12494/25 Flat 23, Canterbury House, Canterbury Road, London, NW6 5FR Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Jake Kinsler

HMOL/12499/25 13 Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TG Selective  3 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Manish Patel

HMOL/12501/25 Flat 2, 61 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AZ Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Hemant Patel

HMOL/12502/25 73 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0DD Selective  3 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Jingzi Peng

HMOL/12537/25 Flat 4, 1 The Drive, Wembley, HA9 9EF Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Aloysius Lobo

HMOL/12539/25 41 Marlow Court, 221 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PS Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Miss Zertasha Malik

HMOL/12541/25 80 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6QT Mandatory  3 5 501/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Joe McGovern

HMOL/12466/25 304 Jubilee Heights, 1 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3UQ Selective  1 201/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Hung Phieu Lai

HMOL/12467/25 63B Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DD Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/12468/25 Flat 2, 12 Hazelmere Road, London, NW6 6PY Selective  1 201/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Hugo Grumbar

HMOL/12469/25 21 Walton Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8NH Selective  2 128/11/203003/11/2025 Mr Chandulal Thakrar

HMOL/12470/25 3 The Spinney, Wembley, HA0 2QS Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mrs Dawn McCarron

HMOL/12471/25 23 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PS Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Riadh Fnaiech

HMOL/12529/25 Flat 2, 1 The Drive, Wembley, HA9 9EF Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Aloysius Lobo

HMOL/12532/25 Flat 3, 1 The Drive, Wembley, HA9 9EF Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Aloysius Lobo

HMOL/12612/25 78B Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SE Selective  1 108/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Naran Varsani

HMOL/13271/24 55B Cavendish Road, Brondesbury, London, NW6 7XS Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Ms Andrea Frankenthal

HMOL/12265/25 1 Old Kenton Lane, London, NW9 9LY Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Ms Tracy Salvin

HMOL/12267/25 34C Dewsbury Road, London, NW10 1ER Selective  3 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/12269/25 32B Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DS Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mrs Frances Currie

HMOL/12271/25 110 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JN Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Anil Badiani

HMOL/12273/25 260 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TW Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Pooja Halai

HMOL/12277/25 2A Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LP Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mrs Daniela Zaccaria

HMOL/12280/25 51A Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LL Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Richard Harris

HMOL/12281/25 90 Park View, Wembley, HA9 6JX Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Ashokkumar M Patel

HMOL/12282/25 99 Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AW Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Anil Badiani

HMOL/12283/25 2B Hopefield Avenue, London, NW6 6LH Selective  3 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Richard Harris

HMOL/12285/25 73 John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9UR Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Jigar Modi

HMOL/12286/25 80 Geary Road, London, NW10 1HR Selective  2 101/12/202603/11/2025 Mr Hassan Nasim

HMOL/12289/25 369 Edgware Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6LB Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mrs Maura Monaghan

HMOL/12291/25 59A Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5DA Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr John Gadsden

HMOL/12292/25 137 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3TP Selective  1 101/12/202603/11/2025 Ms Sejal Bhasali

HMOL/12293/25 Flat 1, Dromin House, 68C Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UL Selective  1 101/12/202603/11/2025 Mr Raymond Coll

HMOL/12295/25 231B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Ramesh Siyani

HMOL/12296/25 231A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Ramesh Siyani

HMOL/12297/25 82 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BE Selective  1 101/12/202603/11/2025 Ms Alison Bancroft

HMOL/12306/25 541A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2DJ Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Satkunarajah Kandasamy

HMOL/12310/25 Flat 63, Elizabeth House, 341 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6BF Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Nohman Ahmed

HMOL/12311/25 Flat 98, Pullman House, 42 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FY Selective  1 201/12/202603/11/2025 Mr Yucel Karadeniz

HMOL/12313/25 Flat 2, Dromin House, 68C Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UL Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Raymond Coll
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HMOL/12314/25 118 Rosebank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TP Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Alexander And Maria Anne Ellul

HMOL/12317/25 58 Grove Way, Wembley, HA9 6JT Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Ms Raksha Hirani

HMOL/12318/25 14 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BU Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Joshua Schreiber

HMOL/12319/25 50A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6PL Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Gunton Investments Limited

HMOL/12321/25 Ground Floor Flat, 71 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1LE Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mrs Vaneeta Patel

HMOL/12322/25 32, REDWOOD COURT, Christchurch Avenue, Brondesbury, London, NW6 7BHSelective  1 201/12/203003/11/2025 Dr Patrick O'Sullivan

HMOL/12323/25 136 Stag Lane, London, NW9 0QP Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Narottam Patel

HMOL/12324/25 23 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BG Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Sam Inverary

HMOL/12327/25 23 Evelyn Avenue, London, NW9 0JF Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Mitesh Dhanak

HMOL/12329/25 79B London Road, Wembley, HA9 7ET Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Miss Nikki Prinn

HMOL/12338/25 First Floor Flat, 71 Park Avenue North, London, NW10 1LE Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mrs Vaneeta Patel

HMOL/12343/25 19B Hawkshead Road, London, NW10 9UP Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mrs Rhisha Patel

HMOL/12348/25 Ground Floor Flat, 162 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7SY Mandatory  3 5 501/12/203003/11/2025 SURAJ JAIN SALIGRAMA RATHNAPRABHA

HMOL/12353/25 12 Linear View, 71 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9UR Selective  8 101/12/203003/11/2025 Dr Navdeep Sethi

HMOL/12354/25 Flat 53, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Miss Avni Dhokia

HMOL/12355/25 38 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DF Selective  1 101/12/202603/11/2025 Miss Imani Fisher

HMOL/12370/25 62 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BX Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Joshua Schreiber

HMOL/12372/25 53 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Miss Shaheen Ramdiane

HMOL/12373/25 54B Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TJ Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mrs Kalpna Hirani

HMOL/12391/25 4 Kinross Close, Harrow, HA3 0UE Selective  2 101/12/203003/11/2025 Find your Place Ltd

HMOL/12392/25 1 Park Close, London, NW2 6RQ Selective  3 101/12/203003/11/2025 Find Your Place Ltd

HMOL/12393/25 535A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2DJ Selective  1 101/12/203003/11/2025 Mr Vikram Rana

HMOL/11632/25 50 Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DR Mandatory  2 5 502/12/203004/11/2025 Mr Patrick Rice

HMOL/10109/25 Flat 91, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  1 205/12/203007/11/2025 Ms Ngo Echo Hui

HMOL/11827/25 Flat 1B, Freight Building, 10 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXMandatory  2 4 505/12/203007/11/2025 Restoration Alperton Ltd

HMOL/12773/25 26 Basing Hill, Wembley, HA9 9QP Selective  1 105/12/203007/11/2025 Mr Dipesh  Patel

HMOL/12774/25 50 Grove Way, Wembley, HA9 6JT Selective  2 105/12/203007/11/2025 Ms Raksha Hirani

HMOL/12775/25 13 SUMMIT COURT, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PY Selective  1 105/12/203007/11/2025 Mr Michael Reape

HMOL/12776/25 101 Carmel Court, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JG Selective  1 105/12/203007/11/2025 Ms Xiaojing  Gu

HMOL/12777/25 37 Tristan Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FJ Selective  3 105/12/203007/11/2025 Mr Sacheen Yadav

HMOL/12782/25 2 Avenue Road, London, NW10 4UQ Selective  2 105/12/203007/11/2025 Randhawa investments Ltd

HMOL/12210/25 Rectory, 1 Greenhill Road, London, NW10 8UD Mandatory  2 5 505/12/203007/11/2025 Mr Thurstan Bishop

HMOL/12211/25 Flat 7, Freight Building, 10 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXMandatory  2 2 505/12/203007/11/2025 Restoration Alperton Ltd

HMOL/12772/25 47 Fernwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HF Selective  1 105/12/203007/11/2025 Manoj Sri Skandarajah

HMOL/12732/25 66A Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NU Selective  1 105/12/203007/11/2025 Mr Arumugam Ranganathan

HMOL/12737/25 5 Forest Gate, London, NW9 0SP Selective  2 105/12/203007/11/2025 Selvarajah Manimaran

HMOL/12735/25 40 Coniston Gardens, London, NW9 0BB Selective  2 105/12/203007/11/2025 Mr Selvarajah Manimaran

HMOL/12736/25 29 Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PP Selective  2 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/12738/25 251A High Road, London, NW10 2RX Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Frontward Limited

HMOL/12740/25 1 Rokesby Place, Wembley, HA0 2HN Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Ms Raksha Hirani

HMOL/12742/25 49 Stuart Road, London, NW6 5LS Mandatory  3 5 508/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Norman Markham

HMOL/12743/25 6B Bridgewater Court, Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AU Selective  3 108/12/203010/11/2025 Dr Visha Tailor

HMOL/12734/25 14 Rugby Road, London, NW9 9LB Mandatory  2 2 008/12/202610/11/2025 Mr Brijesh Kataria

HMOL/12600/25 23 Ellerslie Gardens, London, NW10 3TB Selective  1 102/12/202610/11/2025 Mr Mohamed Said

HMOL/12601/25 146A High Street, London, NW10 4SP Mandatory  2 4 808/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Misbahur Rahman

HMOL/12603/25 10 Mendip House, 69 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AQ Selective  1 102/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Thurairasa Jegatheepan

HMOL/12604/25 Flat 2, 8 Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0PA Selective  2 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Faisal Munir

HMOL/12606/25 7E Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Nucleus Developments

HMOL/12611/25 22C St Andrews Road, London, NW10 2QS Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Alexander Nash

HMOL/12749/25 50A Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NN Selective  3 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Gerald Barrett

HMOL/12750/25 Flat 1, Sukhdeep Apartments, 19 Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Selective  1 1 308/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Randhir Kalsi

HMOL/12751/25 Flat 2, Sukhdeep Apartments, 19 Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Selective  1 1 408/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Randhir Kalsi

HMOL/12753/25 Flat 3, Sukhdeep Apartments, 19 Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Selective  1 1 408/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Randhir Kalsi

HMOL/12754/25 Flat 4, Sukhdeep Apartments, 19 Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Selective  1 1 208/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Randhir Kalsi

HMOL/12755/25 Flat 5, Sukhdeep Apartments, 19 Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Selective  1 1 408/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Randhir Kalsi

HMOL/12758/25 Flat 2, 50 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NN Selective  3 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Gerald Barrett

HMOL/12759/25 Flat 3, 50 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NN Selective  3 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Gerald Barrett

HMOL/12761/25 Second Floor Flat Front, 50 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NN Selective  3 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Gerald Barrett

HMOL/12613/25 68 Kingsmead Avenue, London, NW9 7NN Mandatory  3 4 908/12/203010/11/2025 Barrade Homes Ltd

HMOL/12614/25 51 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AZ Mandatory  2 2 908/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Mohammed Khan

HMOL/12626/25 18 Hurst Lodge, Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JG Selective  3 108/12/203010/11/2025 Heroic Properties Ltd

HMOL/12627/25 9 PIT HOUSE, Press Road, London, NW10 0DA Selective  1 208/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Patrick Munroe

HMOL/12628/25 48 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mrs Jharna Basu

HMOL/12631/25 3B Dennis Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AZ Selective  2 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr John Barrett

HMOL/12634/25 59A London Road, Wembley, HA9 7ET Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mahendra Madhaparia

HMOL/12640/25 10D Dean Road, London, NW2 5AD Selective  2 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/12643/25 27 Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DU Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Fredrick Sam Shylendra

HMOL/12644/25 86 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TQ Selective  2 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Roger Levy

HMOL/12647/25 161B Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Ms Emily Oldfield

HMOL/12649/25 21C St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Kenneth O'Flaherty

HMOL/12592/25 143B Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8LJ Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Sarunas Kizys

HMOL/12594/25 18A Grange Road, London, NW10 2QU Selective  2 108/12/203010/11/2025 Dr Suresh Sharma

HMOL/12595/25 16 BRON COURT, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AU Selective  1 202/12/203010/11/2025 Dr Flavia Mancini

HMOL/12660/25 2 Chilcott Close, Wembley, HA0 3FF Mandatory  3 5 808/12/203010/11/2025 Trillion Properties Limited

HMOL/12661/25 68B Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TJ Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mrs Alyson Green

HMOL/12663/25 30 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 208/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Anil Mapara

HMOL/12667/25 22 CARMEL COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JE Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Osama Alwakil

HMOL/12670/25 107 Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JJ Selective  2 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Bhavesh Lalji

HMOL/12674/25 186D High Street, London, NW10 4ST Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Jason Lai

HMOL/12675/25 58A Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RE Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Sarah SB Management Services LtdSouthgate

HMOL/12678/25 5 Sonia Gardens, London, NW10 1AG Selective  2 108/12/202610/11/2025 Mr Masoud Yarash

HMOL/12679/25 Flat 19, Printworks Apartments, Press Road, London, NW10 0BR Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Suhail Rana

HMOL/12681/25 21 District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LE Mandatory  1 4 508/12/203010/11/2025 Mrs Pathmasothy Sivakumar

HMOL/12682/25 186C High Street, London, NW10 4ST Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Jason Iai

HMOL/12683/25 23 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DX Mandatory  3 7 508/12/202610/11/2025 Priti Senghani

HMOL/12688/25 10 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NG Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Sachin Bhatia

HMOL/12689/25 48B Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SJ Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Manoj Shah

HMOL/12690/25 2 Beatrice Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EH Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Harcharan Singh Roopra

HMOL/12691/25 22 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  5 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Malik Saleh

HMOL/12693/25 Flat 2, 116 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BB Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Sean McGivney

HMOL/12696/25 18C Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EG Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Chris Ampofo

HMOL/12699/25 Ground Floor Rear, 37 Stag Lane, Edgware, HA8 5LG Selective  2 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Frank Steinberg

HMOL/12701/25 2 The Croft, Wembley, HA0 3EF Selective  2 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Nanji Jesani

HMOL/12702/25 472C High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AY Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Ryan Knapp

HMOL/12705/25 FLAT 5A, 11 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SU Selective  3 108/12/203010/11/2025 Randhawa Investments Ltd

HMOL/12714/25 63B Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RH Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Ms Monica Robinson

HMOL/12715/25 208A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4QG Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Smt KB Joshi Samasta Bardai Widows Trust

HMOL/12718/25 Ground Floor Rear, 251 High Road, London, NW10 2RX Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Frontward Limited

HMOL/12720/25 13 Byron Avenue, London, NW9 0ER Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mrs Deepa Ladhani

HMOL/12723/25 47A Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7AY Selective  1 108/12/202610/11/2025 Mr Michael Phillips

HMOL/12727/25 7 Honiton Road, London, NW6 6QE Selective  3 108/12/203010/11/2025 MR BRUNO NEHME

HMOL/12728/25 142 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BD Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Manickavasagar Gengatharan

HMOL/12533/25 57A Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4QX Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Miraz Khan

HMOL/12536/25 47A Esmond Road, London, NW6 7HF Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Paul Lenchner

HMOL/12573/25 Room 1, 18 Belton Road, London, NW2 5PE Mandatory  3 5 504/11/202610/11/2025 Mohammad Ramzan

HMOL/12579/25 40 Deanscroft Avenue, London, NW9 8EN Selective  2 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mrs Priya Kulkarni

HMOL/12586/25 46 St Georges Avenue, London, NW9 0JU Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Hussein Omar

HMOL/12522/25 19 Donnington Court, Donnington Road, London, NW10 3TH Selective  5 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Guilermo Valencia

HMOL/12523/25 Flat 3B, 71 Cambridge Road, London, NW6 5AG Selective  1 208/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Shakil Ismail

HMOL/12527/25 17 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9BZ Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mrs Kinjal Shah

HMOL/12424/25 100C London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Praful Shah

HMOL/11264/25 3 Nevilles Court, Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HG Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Ms Amal Banayoti

HMOL/12362/25 Flat 108, Pullman House, 42 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FY Selective  21 101/12/202610/11/2025 Mr Olivier Marchal

HMOL/10501/25 46 JAMES DUDSON COURT, Wyborne Way, London, NW10 0TF Selective  1 101/12/203010/11/2025 Tushar Meswani

HMOL/06728/18 112 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Mandatory  2 8 1008/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Mahesh Pindoria

HMOL/12803/25 37 Balnacraig Avenue, London, NW10 1TE Mandatory  3 6 1008/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Minliang Cai

HMOL/12811/25 10E Sidmouth Parade, Sidmouth Road, London, NW2 5HG Selective  3 108/12/203010/11/2025 Baljit Kaur Lakhan

HMOL/12814/25 63 Bassingham Road, Wembley, HA0 4RJ Selective  2 208/12/203010/11/2025 Mr Shehzad Baig

HMOL/12818/25 FLAT 1, 2 High Street, London, NW10 4LX Selective  3 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mahesh Radia

HMOL/12828/25 60A Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JD Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Mrs Tara Vaghashiya

HMOL/12829/25 19A Rainham Road, London, NW10 5DL Selective  1 108/12/203010/11/2025 Ms Ruth Ward

HMOL/12845/25 148A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PU Selective  1 109/12/203011/11/2025 Mr Kevin Ruggeri

HMOL/12841/25 Flat 2, 63 St James Gardens, Wembley, HA0 4LH Selective  2 109/12/203011/11/2025 Mrs Shyamala Lakshmi Kanthan

HMOL/12882/25 Flat 2, 71 Cambridge Road, London, NW6 5AG Selective  1 209/12/203011/11/2025 Mr Shakil Ismail

HMOL/12883/25 17B Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7SA Selective  1 110/12/203012/11/2025 Mrs Rafeba Hashimi

HMOL/06498/20 46 Review Road, London, NW2 7BE Mandatory  3 6 915/12/203012/11/2025 Ms Alson Fernandes

HMOL/12207/25 30 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SX Mandatory  2 5 510/12/203012/11/2025 Miss Klaudia O'Brien

HMOL/13079/25 38A Howard Road, London, NW2 6DR Selective  1 212/12/203014/11/2025 Karina Helene Sylvia

HMOL/13080/25 22 Dawson Road, London, NW2 6UA Selective  2 112/12/203014/11/2025 Mrs Marie Lauri

HMOL/13081/25 31 Fernwood Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HF Selective  1 112/12/203014/11/2025 Mr Laxmandas  Patel

HMOL/13082/25 57A Linden Avenue, London, NW10 5RG Selective  1 112/12/203014/11/2025 Mr William Power

HMOL/13084/25 30 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JF Selective  1 112/12/203014/11/2025 Mr Mitenkumar Patel

HMOL/11071/15 135 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TN Mandatory  3 5 515/12/203017/11/2025 Mrs Anne Al-Jaf-Huens

HMOL/11863/17 69 Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NX Mandatory  2 6 515/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Fouad Fayez

HMOL/13085/25 28B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 LipCravenPark Limited

HMOL/13086/25 28C Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 LipCravenPark Limited

HMOL/13087/25 4D St Gabriels Road, London, NW2 4RY Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Mehdi Erfan

HMOL/13067/25 49 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PB Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Belverton Ltd

HMOL/13069/25 Flat 1, 46 Charteris Road, London, NW6 7ET Selective  2 122/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Sam Sam Fayez

HMOL/13070/25 Flat 3, 46 Charteris Road, London, NW6 7ET Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/13071/25 Flat 1, 19 Hawthorn Road, London, NW10 2LR Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Sean McGivney

HMOL/13072/25 402 Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JB Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Emad Salem

HMOL/13073/25 28A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AB Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 LIPCRAVENPARK Limited

HMOL/13075/25 119 Crest Road, London, NW2 7NA Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Romanur Rahman

HMOL/13076/25 Flat 285, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GQ Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Po Ping Leung

HMOL/12971/25 58 Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LL Mandatory  2 5 515/12/202617/11/2025 Mrs USHA CHADDA

HMOL/12972/25 104A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Abbas Geneci

HMOL/12974/25 Flat 2, 28 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RE Selective  1 115/12/202617/11/2025 Mrs Sukhwinder Shergill

HMOL/12975/25 123 Holland Road, London, NW10 5AT Selective  3 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mrs Helen Shellabear Peck

HMOL/12977/25 7B Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  4 115/12/203017/11/2025 M Giles Thomas

HMOL/12978/25 2 Marlow Court, 221 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PS Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Miss Raliat Omnorinola Segun-Oki

HMOL/12979/25 223A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LU Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mrs Sawbana Khalid

HMOL/12987/25 7C Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  4 115/12/203017/11/2025 Nucleus Developments

HMOL/12988/25 Flat B, 77 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EE Selective  3 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Paul Murphy

HMOL/12991/25 Flat 4, 46 Charteris Road, London, NW6 7ET Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/12992/25 Flat 2, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  5 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Alex Smith

HMOL/12994/25 19A Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RJ Selective  2 215/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Michal Beneda

HMOL/12996/25 27 Regal Building, 75 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BBSelective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/12997/25 35 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DJ Mandatory  2 5 515/12/203017/11/2025 Aquince London Company Ltd

HMOL/13001/25 7D Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  4 115/12/203017/11/2025 Nucleus Developments

HMOL/13002/25 8A Mordaunt Road, London, NW10 8NU Mandatory  1 8 713/11/202617/11/2025 Mr Wahid Ulla Dowlutzay

HMOL/13004/25 24B Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DS Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr David Pearlman

HMOL/13006/25 472D High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AY Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Nationwide Building Society

HMOL/13009/25 472A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AY Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Nationwide Building Society

HMOL/13010/25 Flat 5, 46 Charteris Road, London, NW6 7ET Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/13017/25 7C Walm Lane, London, NW2 5SJ Selective  3 215/12/203017/11/2025 Crestbrook Properties

HMOL/13018/25 11C Walm Lane, London, NW2 5SJ Selective  3 215/12/203017/11/2025 Crestbrook Properties

HMOL/13019/25 15 Baskerville Gardens, London, NW10 1PF Mandatory  3 5 815/12/203017/11/2025 Mrs Aleya Khan

HMOL/13029/25 1 Claverack House, Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DH Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Niruban Ananthan

HMOL/13033/25 Flat 1, 114 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EW Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Mohammad Khan

HMOL/13034/25 104B Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8QD Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Abbas Geneci

HMOL/13035/25 189 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EL Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Safa Shimirty

HMOL/13036/25 Flat 3, 47 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PB Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Belverton Ltd

HMOL/13038/25 3 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  3 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Mohsen Emsaeii

HMOL/13042/25 235 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NL Selective  3 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mrs Shammi Khanna

HMOL/13043/25 45 Shepherds Walk, London, NW2 7BS Selective  3 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Mohsen Emsaeii

HMOL/13045/25 Flat 1, 47 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PB Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Belverton Ltd

HMOL/13046/25 3 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  3 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Mohsen Emsaeii

HMOL/13050/25 Flat 2, 47 Byron Road, Wembley, HA0 3PB Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Belverton Ltd

HMOL/13051/25 23 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  3 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Mohsen Emsaeii

HMOL/13053/25 1 Bembridge Close, London, NW6 7YF Mandatory  3 5 515/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Abdul Atta

HMOL/13056/25 80 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Emad Salem

HMOL/13057/25 13 Foxholt Gardens, London, NW10 0TA Mandatory  2 6 1015/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Bernard Reifer

HMOL/13060/25 57 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BA Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Emad Salem

HMOL/03981/17 41 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BG Mandatory  2 5 515/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Seamus Thornton

HMOL/12843/25 34A Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LH Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Kanji Patel

HMOL/12844/25 19 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7HU Selective  1 109/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Dinesh Shah

HMOL/12848/25 120B College Road, London, NW10 5HD Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Jose De Puga

HMOL/12850/25 100A London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Praful Shah

HMOL/12851/25 100D London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Praful Shah

HMOL/12857/25 1 Jeymer Avenue, London, NW2 4PJ Selective  1 115/12/202617/11/2025 Mr Gerard Lyons

HMOL/12858/25 34B Leopold Road, London, NW10 9LH Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Kanji Patel

HMOL/12861/25 Basement Flat, 34 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RZ Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mrs Eileen Kelly

HMOL/12870/25 210E Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BP Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mrs Anna Whiting

HMOL/12871/25 FLAT 2, 166A High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  3 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Naran Patel

HMOL/12872/25 13 Waverley Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BQ Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Ms Charmaine Best

HMOL/12874/25 FLAT 3, 166A High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  3 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Naran Patel

HMOL/12878/25 FLAT 4, 166A High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  3 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Naran Patel

HMOL/12879/25 FLAT 5, 166A High Road, London, NW10 2PB Selective  3 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Naran Patel

HMOL/12880/25 FLAT A, 35A, Belton Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5PD Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Naran Patel

HMOL/12895/25 88B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DH Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Vanesa Scarlett Kenyon Aarons

HMOL/12897/25 OAKDENE, Kingthorpe Road, London, NW10 8HP Selective  1 110/12/203017/11/2025 NILKANTH ESTATES LTD

HMOL/12899/25 FLAT B, 35A Belton Road, London, NW2 5PD Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Naran Patel

HMOL/12900/25 24B Station Road, London, NW10 4UE Selective  2 110/12/202617/11/2025 Mr Rosito Labaldi

HMOL/12901/25 Flat 2, 19 Hawthorn Road, London, NW10 2LR Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Sean McGivney

HMOL/12902/25 FLAT C, 35A Belton Road, London, NW2 5PD Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Naran Patel

HMOL/12903/25 26A Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JS Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Ms Suzanne Elizabeth Robinson

HMOL/12904/25 FLAT D, 35A Belton Road, London, NW2 5PD Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Naran Patel

HMOL/12908/25 26A Bertie Road, London, NW10 2LH Selective  1 115/12/202617/11/2025 Mr Ran Gazit Berger

HMOL/12921/25 6B Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SP Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Ms Nomi Bar-Yaacov

HMOL/12922/25 First Floor Flat, 39 Blenheim Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7NP Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Ms Bharti Patel

HMOL/12923/25 41 Drayton Waye, Harrow, HA3 0BT Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Christopher Sullivan

HMOL/12924/25 Flat 315, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GR Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr ASSAAD BORJAK

HMOL/12925/25 128 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Sahnik Ltd

HMOL/12927/25 36A Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SF Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mrs Jeya Luxmy Sritharan

HMOL/12928/25 9 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FP Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Miss Julia MICHASIEWICZ

HMOL/12929/25 Ground Floor Flat, 39 Blenheim Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7NP Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Ms Bharti Patel

HMOL/12931/25 234A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4QL Selective  1 115/12/202617/11/2025 Mr Dipa Meggi Givane

HMOL/12934/25 12A Barham Close, Wembley, HA0 2HQ Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Ms Bharti Patel

HMOL/12936/25 36 Yates Court, Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RH Selective  3 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mrs Tali Atzmon

HMOL/12939/25 305 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Mobasher Raza

HMOL/12941/25 276A Church Lane, London, NW9 8LU Selective  3 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Chirag Shah

HMOL/12943/25 66B Bassingham Road, Wembley, HA0 4RL Selective  2 215/12/203017/11/2025 Miss Louisa Antoni

HMOL/12951/25 69 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BX Selective  1 110/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Joshua Schreiber

HMOL/12953/25 31 Moore Court, Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4AF Selective  7 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mrs Rupali Rana

HMOL/12959/25 Flat 29, 7 Banister Road, London, W10 4AG Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Miss Katie Lassman

HMOL/12961/25 Flat 8, 64 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  3 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mrs Rhisha Patel

HMOL/12962/25 56B Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UL Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mrs Rhisha Patel

HMOL/12963/25 76 Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RR Mandatory  3 6 615/12/203017/11/2025 RGC investments LTD

HMOL/12964/25 Flat 35, Pullman House, 42 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FX Selective  21 111/12/202617/11/2025 Mr Orcul Inal

HMOL/12837/25 74 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Selective  2 109/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Devchand Narshibhai Patel

HMOL/12839/25 FLAT 4, 52 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BY Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Nilesh Patel

HMOL/12804/25 FLAT 2, 52 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BY Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Nilesh Patel

HMOL/12805/25 Flat 32, Josephine House, 10 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1EF Selective  8 115/12/203017/11/2025 Citidwell Ltd

HMOL/12807/25 50A St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Selective  2 215/12/202617/11/2025 Mr David Goodman

HMOL/12790/25 797A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Ihsan Oraha

HMOL/12793/25 1 Pallett Court, Charterhouse Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DE Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Nilesh Patel

HMOL/12795/25 47B Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7AY Selective  1 108/12/202617/11/2025 Mr Michael Phillips

HMOL/12796/25 10A Rugby Road, London, NW9 9LB Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Mohd Aamir

HMOL/12799/25 22 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7RN Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Dr Hind Raji

HMOL/12800/25 FLAT 1, 52 Beaumont Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BY Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Nilesh Patel

HMOL/12802/25 35B Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EY Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Dr Ibeabuchi Ubani

HMOL/05186/20 8 Keswick Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7JH Mandatory  2 5 1115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Muhammad Javed

HMOL/21793/24 24 Staverton Road, London, NW2 5HL Selective  1 215/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Mohammed Saleem

HMOL/12763/25 33B Marquis Close, Wembley, HA0 4HF Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Harcharan Singh Roopra

HMOL/12764/25 29 Marquis Close, Wembley, HA0 4HF Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Harcharan Singh Roopra

HMOL/12765/25 33C Marquis Close, Wembley, HA0 4HF Selective  2 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Harcharan Singh Roopra

HMOL/12766/25 Flat 2, 72 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LG Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Rajan Randhawa

HMOL/12767/25 Flat 3, 72 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LG Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Rajan Randhawa

HMOL/12769/25 Flat 4, 72 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LG Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Rajan Randhawa

HMOL/12770/25 Flat 5, 72 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LG Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Rajan Randhawa

HMOL/16292/24 Ground Floor Rear Flat, 111 Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JGSelective  1 115/12/202617/11/2025 Mr Rafat Khalil

HMOL/06921/20 15A Herbert Gardens, London, NW10 3BX Selective  1 115/12/203017/11/2025 Mrs Michelle Kirkman

HMOL/11518/17 20 Marian Way, London, NW10 4XJ Mandatory  2 3 515/12/203017/11/2025 Mr Rashpal Chhokar

HMOL/04648/18 56 Crundale Avenue, London, NW9 9PR Mandatory  2 2 522/12/203024/11/2025 Mrs Sunita Kerai

HMOL/04674/18 22 Peter Avenue, London, NW10 2AP Mandatory  2 4 522/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Imran Khan

HMOL/05847/20 93 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PH Mandatory  3 7 1022/12/203024/11/2025 Mrs Jennifer Seaton Brown

HMOL/04554/20 57 Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DL Mandatory  3 6 1022/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Sarfraz Kiani

HMOL/01511/19 8 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Rajiv Batra

HMOL/01249/15 45 Oxenpark Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9TA Mandatory  6 522/12/203024/11/2025 Dr Esmail Nada

HMOL/01322/15 160 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1JT Mandatory  3 10 1022/12/203024/11/2025 Mr John Horgan

HMOL/05422/15 5B Walm Lane, Cricklewood, London, NW2 5SJ Mandatory  2 4 522/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Ghanshyam Hirani

HMOL/11803/15 126 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LS Mandatory  3 9 1022/12/203024/11/2025 Mr John Horgan

HMOL/16123/24 Flat 20, 7 Banister Road, London, W10 4AG Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Miss Gar Hok Shiu

HMOL/03005/15 12 Belton Road, London, NW2 5PB Mandatory  1 3 522/12/203024/11/2025 Mrs V K Halai

HMOL/07112/20 Flat 3, Argo House, 180 Kilburn Park Road, London, NW6 5FA Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Laurence Wilkinson

HMOL/08115/22 74 Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UN Mandatory  2 6 622/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Daniel Green

HMOL/13563/25 17 Lea Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7SE Selective  2 129/12/203024/11/2025 Mrs Malgorzata Olaszowska

HMOL/02019/15 3 Selwyn Road, London, NW10 8QX Mandatory  3 522/12/203024/11/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/02052/15 46 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UD Mandatory  2 7 1022/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Timothy Danaher

HMOL/15188/17 99A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QG Mandatory  2 6 1222/12/203024/11/2025 Mr George Pierides

HMOL/05468/20 Flat 6, Prime House, 10 Banister Road, London, W10 4BH Selective  5 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Sui Keung Chiu

HMOL/05553/20 42 Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SP Mandatory  2 7 1022/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Imran Khan

HMOL/07852/20 3 Trinity Court, Anson Road, London, NW2 6AZ Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Ms Rhiannon Spencer

HMOL/07964/20 30 St Michaels Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RY Mandatory  3 6 922/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Kanti Patel

HMOL/11386/25 86A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QY Selective  2 1 522/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Imran Munir

HMOL/05321/20 65 Hay Lane, London, NW9 0NA Mandatory  4 6 1022/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Farimah Zarrabi

HMOL/10576/18 52B Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JD Selective  2 222/12/203024/11/2025 Ms Fiona Smith-Laittan

HMOL/02750/15 316A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Mandatory  3 4 722/12/203024/11/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/10865/25 84B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QY Mandatory  2 3 522/12/202624/11/2025 Mr Imran Munir

HMOL/13359/25 15 FIELDVIEW COURT, Fryent Close, London, NW9 9SD Selective  1 222/12/203024/11/2025 Ms Vasantiasanti Varsani

HMOL/13361/25 14 Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JS Mandatory  3 5 522/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Naran Hirani

HMOL/13365/25 Flat 2, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  7 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Andrea Cincotta

HMOL/13370/25 234 De Havilland Road, Edgware, HA8 5QD Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Boozar Noorian

HMOL/13378/25 Flat 4, 15 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XT Selective  4 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Michael Tannenbaum

HMOL/13379/25 Flat 1, 9 Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Issam Fayez

HMOL/13380/25 88 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BS Selective  5 122/12/203024/11/2025 Geraldine Smith

HMOL/13382/25 52 Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DG Selective  3 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Richard Ward

HMOL/13385/25 16A Wells Drive, London, NW9 8DD Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Narsing Rao Rayi

HMOL/13392/25 104 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5SN Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Xavier Chauvot De Beauchene

HMOL/13394/25 7 Jubilee Court, Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QW Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Brain Sugarman

HMOL/07884/15 48 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LB Mandatory  3 4 518/12/203024/11/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/05604/15 5 Briar Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6TA Mandatory  2 6 822/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Thady Reilly

HMOL/05698/15 55 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SH Mandatory  2 10 922/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Thady Reilly

HMOL/06744/20 44D Oxford Road, London, NW6 5SL Selective  1 222/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Leonardo Amato

HMOL/08680/20 88A Furness Road, London, NW10 5UE Mandatory  2 5 822/12/203024/11/2025 Govind Karsan Raghvani

HMOL/09322/25 9 Ander Close, Wembley, HA0 2JY Selective  1 115/09/203024/11/2025 Mr Amarnath Shankar

HMOL/13232/25 FLAT 3, 99 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BP Selective  4 122/12/203024/11/2025 Rhisha Patel

HMOL/13239/25 FLAT 4, 99 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BP Selective  4 122/12/203024/11/2025 Rhisha Patel

HMOL/13241/25 Flat 5, 99 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BP Selective  4 122/12/203024/11/2025 Rhisha Patel

HMOL/13242/25 6A Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TP Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/13245/25 Flat 6, 99 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BP Selective  4 122/12/203024/11/2025 Rhisha Patel

HMOL/13250/25 83 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PN Selective  1 122/12/202624/11/2025 Dr Aliya Razaaq

HMOL/13254/25 Flat 7, 99 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BP Selective  4 122/12/203024/11/2025 Rhisha Patel

HMOL/13256/25 10D Sidmouth Parade, Sidmouth Road, London, NW2 5HG Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Jasvir Lakhen

HMOL/13257/25 82 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JL Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mrs Laila El-Asaad

HMOL/13261/25 37 Lechmere Road, London, NW2 5DA Mandatory  2 6 1022/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Sean Cronin

HMOL/13273/25 109 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PH Selective  3 122/12/203024/11/2025 ASR Horizon Ltd

HMOL/13275/25 32 Farrans Court, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mrs Nipa Bhatt

HMOL/13277/25 72 Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SW Mandatory  1 2 023/11/202624/11/2025 Mr Hiteshkumar Dama

HMOL/13278/25 12E Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  3 122/12/203024/11/2025 Northdell Limited

HMOL/13279/25 46 Ashcombe Park, London, NW2 7QT Mandatory  2 6 722/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Anthony Jenkins

HMOL/13280/25 6B St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AP Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mrs Nerissa Cameron

HMOL/13282/25 576 Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JD Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 Ms Maleeha Baba

HMOL/13284/25 119A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NJ Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Zafar Iqbal

HMOL/13285/25 121 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JP Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Jaspinder Kaur Dhamrat

HMOL/13286/25 Flat 100, Pullman House, 42 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FY Selective  21 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Alper Caner Bal

HMOL/13288/25 1 Acorn Close, Wembley, HA0 2FY Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 First Wembley Limited

HMOL/13290/25 4 Pargraves Court, 70 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PG Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Yogendrasinh Dattani

HMOL/13292/25 Flat 22, Prime House, 10 Banister Road, London, W10 4BH Selective  1 122/12/202624/11/2025 Mrs Fang Wang

HMOL/13293/25 4 Brunel Mews, London, W10 4AQ Selective  2 218/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Ian Hopper

HMOL/13294/25 4 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0QT Selective  2 122/12/202624/11/2025 Mr Yi Zhang

HMOL/13297/25 95 Carlton Avenue West, Wembley, HA0 3RB Selective  2 122/12/202624/11/2025 Mr Prasad Pitale

HMOL/13300/25 67 Mora Road, London, NW2 6TB Mandatory  3 6 1222/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Sasan Sotoodeh

HMOL/13304/25 104B Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JN Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Kish Popat

HMOL/13306/25 120C Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QU Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr A Chaudhary

HMOL/13312/25 Flat 1, 149B Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QT Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Mirza Babar Hiro Taimuri

HMOL/13314/25 FLAT 1, 6 Aylestone Avenue, London, NW6 7AA Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr John Reeves

HMOL/13315/25 8 Rokesby Place, Wembley, HA0 2HN Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Ms Raksha Hirani

HMOL/13317/25 Flat A, 142 Anson Road, London, NW2 6AU Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Thomas Hinton

HMOL/13328/25 Ground Floor Flat, 26 Turton Road, Wembley, HA0 2BS Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 Osama Alwakil

HMOL/13336/25 Flat 3, Waterfront House, 7 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Shivshakti Investments

HMOL/13340/25 20 The Mount, Wembley, HA9 9EE Mandatory  2 7 1022/12/203024/11/2025 Ms Rupa Padmini Parapitiya Gamaralalage

HMOL/13341/25 110B Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AP Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Miss Julie Wilson

HMOL/13345/25 29D Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BA Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Paul Campbell

HMOL/13347/25 38A Furness Road, London, NW10 4QE Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Ms Maya Mathura

HMOL/13351/25 36 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RS Mandatory  2 5 522/12/203024/11/2025 Mrs Khairun Shah

HMOL/13352/25 119 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6RB Selective  2 122/12/202624/11/2025 Mrs Valerie Devine

HMOL/13353/25 43 Bassingham Road, Wembley, HA0 4RJ Mandatory  2 5 522/12/203024/11/2025 Mrs Khairun Shah

HMOL/13354/25 24 TYLERS COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XT Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Mukundan Narasimhan

HMOL/13355/25 109 Buck Lane, London, NW9 0AA Selective  2 222/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Pravinchandra NarshibhaiPatel

HMOL/13157/25 9 Rugby Road, London, NW9 9LA Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Babulal Suthar

HMOL/13163/25 Flat 15, Redwood Court, 54 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BH Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Ali Mosawi

HMOL/13165/25 56 Rugby Road, London, NW9 9LB Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mrs Mesha Tanna

HMOL/13180/25 52 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Miss Shaheen Ramdiane

HMOL/13182/25 67A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BN Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Kishor Negandhi

HMOL/13183/25 Flat 1, 116 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BB Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Sean McGivney

HMOL/13186/25 5A Newton Road, London, NW2 6PS Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr David Pearlman

HMOL/13187/25 46B Torbay Road, London, NW6 7DZ Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr David Pearlman

HMOL/13188/25 45 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BW Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Ms Kim Pretorius

HMOL/13190/25 88C Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DH Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Vanesa Scarlett Kenyon Aarons

HMOL/13191/25 105A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DT Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Muhammad Arshad

HMOL/13196/25 53A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3ND Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mrs May Economakis

HMOL/13197/25 40A Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/13200/25 FLAT 1, 99 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BP Selective  4 122/12/203024/11/2025 Rhisha Patel

HMOL/13201/25 74 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  3 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mrs Eithne McEvoy

HMOL/13202/25 21 Aboyne Road, Neasden, London, NW10 0EU Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Nimesh Radia

HMOL/13204/25 91A Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PY Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mrs Joanna Jacobs

HMOL/13205/25 3 Torbay Mansions, 102-130 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TDSelective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Vimal Raichura

HMOL/13206/25 FLAT 2, 99 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BP Selective  4 122/12/203024/11/2025 Rhisha Patel

HMOL/13210/25 19B Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PX Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Simon Kerr

HMOL/13211/25 66B Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QT Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Sheraz Mehmood

HMOL/13212/25 77 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UY Selective  2 222/12/203024/11/2025 Mrs Susan Travers

HMOL/13213/25 Flat 21, Mentor House, 11 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DX Selective  7 122/12/202624/11/2025 Citidwell Ltd

HMOL/13218/25 78 Evelyn Avenue, London, NW9 0JG Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Chandrakant Mistry

HMOL/13221/25 7 Hannah Court, Sunningdale Gardens, London, NW9 9PD Selective  2 222/12/203024/11/2025 Ms Deena Patel

HMOL/13222/25 84 John Buck House, Fry Road, London, NW10 4BZ Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Ms Elisa Turner

HMOL/13225/25 Flat 13, Camellia Apartments, 87 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8RY Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Chi Wai Cyrus Wong

HMOL/16758/16 17 Aboyne Road, Neasden, London, NW10 0EU Mandatory  2 5 522/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Andre Araujo

HMOL/07625/16 Flat 1, 78 Mitchellbrook Way, London, NW10 8PD Mandatory  2 5 522/12/203024/11/2025 Alson Fernandes

HMOL/02714/16 87 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UY Mandatory  2 3 522/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Ravilal Bhanderi

HMOL/03629/15 70 Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RR Mandatory  1 3 522/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Jozef Kruk

HMOL/08123/20 52C Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LP Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mrs Vivien Lovis

HMOL/12907/25 42B Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UN Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr James Foord

HMOL/11150/16 29 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8JZ Mandatory  2 2 522/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/02316/15 728 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QH Mandatory  3 5 522/12/203024/11/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/06259/20 77 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7ES Mandatory  4 522/12/203024/11/2025 Ms Elizabeth Maggs

HMOL/01800/19 25 Bristol Walk, London, NW6 5FH Mandatory  1 4 522/12/203024/11/2025 Miss Zhang Xiaoying

HMOL/13064/25 46 Franklyn Road, London, NW10 9TE Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Akram Mahdi

HMOL/12983/25 Flat C, 27 Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 Miss Katie McCarthy

HMOL/12985/25 Flat D, 27 Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 Miss Katie McCarthy

HMOL/12986/25 Studio B, 27 Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Miss Katie McCarthy

HMOL/12976/25 Studio A, 27 Cooper Road, London, NW10 1BG Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Miss Katie McCarthy

HMOL/13093/25 5 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8QN Selective  2 115/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Premji Patel

HMOL/13094/25 Flat 2, 46 Charteris Road, London, NW6 7ET Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/13096/25 13 Chichester Road, London, NW6 5QW Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 Miss Talah Alzir

HMOL/13100/25 Studio G, 45 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QS Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/13103/25 7 Oaklands Court, Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AU Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mrs Asha Bhansali

HMOL/13106/25 Studio H, 45 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QS Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/13108/25 56B Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4RE Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Ms Lorraine Anderson

HMOL/13109/25 Flat 5, 9 Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/13111/25 389B High Road, Wembley, HA9 7DT Selective  1 222/12/203024/11/2025 Parvez Ahmed

HMOL/13114/25 1 Guinevere Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FH Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Nishchal Shah

HMOL/13115/25 65A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RL Selective  1 222/12/203024/11/2025 William Mckenna

HMOL/13125/25 119F Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QE Selective  3 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Amir Faizollahi

HMOL/13130/25 232 All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 3AD Selective  3 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Thomas Rosiji-Griffith

HMOL/13132/25 Studio E, 45 Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QS Selective  1 122/12/203024/11/2025 Mr Jamil Ahmad

HMOL/13135/25 48 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  1 122/12/202624/11/2025 Miss Shaheen Ramdiane

HMOL/13149/25 40B Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 SAM FAYEZ

HMOL/13151/25 40C Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 SAM FAYEZ

HMOL/13152/25 40D Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Selective  2 122/12/203024/11/2025 SAM FAYEZ

HMOL/13508/25 16 Sundew Court, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YY Selective  1 124/12/203026/11/2025 Mr Chirag Patel

HMOL/13511/25 257A Edgware Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 6LU Selective  1 124/12/203026/11/2025 Rajaratnam Jeyakumar

HMOL/13700/25 FLAT 2, 35 Tennyson Road, London, NW6 7RT Selective  2 126/12/203028/11/2025 Arjan Hirani

HMOL/08169/24 63 Chartley Avenue, London, NW2 7QY Mandatory  3 10 1029/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Naran Patel

HMOL/05079/20 220 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3LB Mandatory  2 6 1029/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Santokh Deol

HMOL/13564/25 182D Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JT Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Lileepa Abeysekera

HMOL/13565/25 18 Lea Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7SE Selective  2 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mrs Malgorzata Olaszowska

HMOL/13573/25 403C Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0BD Selective  4 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mrs Harjit Rai

HMOL/13574/25 12B Mora Road, London, NW2 6TG Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Hussein Madarbakus

HMOL/13582/25 Flat 7, 70 Craven Park, London, NW10 9AZ Selective  4 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Stefan Knight

HMOL/13583/25 21 BARONS COURT, Church Lane, London, NW9 8AD Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Ms Neelam Dhanwantri

HMOL/13584/25 Flat 7, 33 Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HS Selective  1 229/12/203001/12/2025 Miss Rubeela Qayyum

HMOL/13585/25 355B Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QB Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 SLMDE Limited

HMOL/13586/25 Flat 2, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Ms Yuhong Bo

HMOL/13591/25 3B Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JH Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 BML Property Group 10 Ltd

HMOL/13594/25 Flat 4, Jaffrey Court, 348 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HL Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Dr Said Reda Bakir

HMOL/13595/25 5 BEDFORD COURT, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JL Selective  3 129/12/203001/12/2025 Ms Josephine Appah

HMOL/13600/25 103 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2BE Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Subramaniam

HMOL/13604/25 16B St Julians Road, London, NW6 7LA Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 BML Property Group Ltd

HMOL/13613/25 22 Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BD Selective  2 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Anuje Wanniarachchi

HMOL/13617/25 207A East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3NG Selective  2 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Natvarlal Lakhani

HMOL/13619/25 69H Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9UJ Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Gabor Szedlak

HMOL/13620/25 70 CARMEL COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JF Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Ms Denise Roach

HMOL/13622/25 32 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5ER Selective  2 129/12/203001/12/2025 Ms Sandra Brown-Peterside

HMOL/13623/25 85A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Selective  2 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Bhavik Patel

HMOL/13624/25 103 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2UE Selective  2 229/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Ravindrakumar Veluppillah

HMOL/13636/25 169 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NU Selective  2 1 529/12/203001/12/2025 Mrs Shambai Vinod Bhudia

HMOL/13651/25 12 Glynfield Road, London, NW10 9JX Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Wayne Brown

HMOL/13652/25 92A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JL Selective  2 129/12/202601/12/2025 Dr Mohammad Reza Faridrad

HMOL/02581/25 146 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RR Selective  129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/12472/25 2 Pasture Close, Wembley, HA0 3JE Selective  2 101/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Jayson Mehra

HMOL/18795/15 67B Larch Road, London, NW2 6SH Mandatory  2 3 729/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Basharat Mahmood

HMOL/18830/15 49 Nathans Road, Wembley, HA0 3RZ Mandatory  3 5 529/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Hasmukh Vara

HMOL/21257/15 195 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1LG Mandatory  2 4 929/12/203001/12/2025 Mrs Ifraz Begum

HMOL/04703/15 219 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NX Mandatory  2 6 1029/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Santokh Deol

HMOL/02740/15 3 Helena Road, London, NW10 1HY Mandatory  1 5 522/12/203001/12/2025 Ms Pauline Lewis

HMOL/11316/15 42 Ashcombe Park, London, NW2 7QT Mandatory  2 3 529/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Haresh Chandubhai Patel

HMOL/13512/25 16 Castleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7QL Selective  2 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mrs Fatem Sohrabe

HMOL/13528/25 11 Durand Way, London, NW10 0QY Selective  2 129/12/203001/12/2025 Dr Ali Talib Mansur

HMOL/13530/25 107A Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SL Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 BSD Assets Limited

HMOL/13532/25 63 Sherrick Green Road, London, NW10 1LB Mandatory  3 5 529/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Minesh Natha Patel

HMOL/13542/25 Flat 2, 189 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EL Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Twelver Properties Ltd

HMOL/13549/25 113B Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ES Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Dr Rajesh Patel

HMOL/13561/25 8A Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RR Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mrs Karen McElhatton

HMOL/13397/25 Ground Floor Flat, 42 Springwell Avenue, London, NW10 4HP Mandatory  3 8 929/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Henry Bell

HMOL/13401/25 10B, SIDMOUTH PARADE, Sidmouth Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5HGSelective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mrs Jasvir Lakhen

HMOL/13402/25 Flat 2, 1A Court Parade, East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3HY Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/13405/25 Flat 1, 1A Court Parade, East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3HY Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Jayesh Patel

HMOL/13412/25 2 Eldon Court, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AX Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Fawwaz Janjua

HMOL/13414/25 44A West Ella Road, London, NW10 9PU Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Norman Spencer

HMOL/13416/25 FLAT 2, 24 District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LD Selective  2 129/12/203001/12/2025 Manoj Sri Skandarajah

HMOL/13417/25 41B Essex Road, London, NW10 9PG Selective  1 129/12/202601/12/2025 Miss Janet Browne

HMOL/13419/25 21 Airco Close, London, NW9 0NW Selective  3 229/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Xianbiao Liu

HMOL/13421/25 8 Turner Close, Wembley, HA0 2XT Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Bhavesh Koswala

HMOL/13422/25 33 Roe Lane, London, NW9 9BB Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Ben Wheele

HMOL/13423/25 102A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  3 129/12/203001/12/2025 Rhisha Patel

HMOL/13424/25 14 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  3 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Tim Jaffier

HMOL/13427/25 1 Circle Court, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JP Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mrs Jasbir Jhally

HMOL/13430/25 32 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AP Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Murji Halai

HMOL/13431/25 110A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  2 122/12/203001/12/2025 Rhisha Patel

HMOL/13432/25 96 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Murji Halai

HMOL/13433/25 53 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UN Selective  2 129/12/203001/12/2025 John Feeney

HMOL/13434/25 110C Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  2 129/12/203001/12/2025 Rhisha Patel

HMOL/13436/25 Flat 6, 177-179 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0EY Selective  2 129/12/203001/12/2025
HMOL/13437/25 7 Dugolly Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9FH Selective  2 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Louis McCarroll

HMOL/13438/25 16 First Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QG Selective  2 129/12/203001/12/2025 Ms Anthea Economides

HMOL/13441/25 20A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DJ Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Kapil Bhargava

HMOL/13444/25 29 Evelyn Avenue, London, NW9 0JF Selective  2 129/12/203001/12/2025 Miss Jayshree Patel

HMOL/13462/25 11 Grand Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6LS Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Kaushalya Nanayakkara

HMOL/13464/25 FLAT 1, 46 Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XP Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr G A Carson

HMOL/13484/25 108 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AT Selective  2 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Nimish Lakhani

HMOL/13499/25 107 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SL Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 BSD Assets Limited

HMOL/13503/25 80 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Mandatory  1 5 529/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Dilipkumar Karamchandani

HMOL/13504/25 74A District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LG Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Manoj Sri Skandarajah

HMOL/13505/25 98 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Mandatory  1 2 529/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Prakash Karamchandani

HMOL/13393/25 120A Mora Road, London, NW2 6TE Mandatory  1 5 522/12/203001/12/2025 Whiteway Homes Ltd

HMOL/06519/20 128C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AE Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Ms Carolynn Jackson

HMOL/05544/15 244 High Road, London, NW10 2NX Mandatory  3 4 705/01/203101/12/2025 Mr Mohammad Arshad

HMOL/03591/17 58 Gowan Road, London, NW10 2SH Mandatory  2 4 829/12/203001/12/2025 RK3 Management Ltd

HMOL/01870/25 77 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/13226/25 41 Craik Court, Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5HN Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Ms Dot Dot Dot PropertyKatharine Hibbert

HMOL/13227/25 65 Crone Court, Denmark Road, London, NW6 5BX Selective  2 129/12/203001/12/2025 Ms Katharine Hibbert

HMOL/13229/25 7, Crone Court, Denmark Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5BU Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Ms Dot Dot Dot PropertyKatharine Hibbert

HMOL/13230/25 33 Crone Court, Denmark Road, London, NW6 5BU Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Ms Dot Dot Dot PropertyKatharine Hibbert

HMOL/13231/25 47 Crone Court, Denmark Road, London, NW6 5BX Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Ms Dot Dot Dot PropertyKatharine Hibbert

HMOL/13234/25 29 Craik Court, Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5HL Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Ms Dot Dot Dot PropertyKatharine Hibbert

HMOL/13235/25 8 Craik Court, Carlton Vale, London, NW6 5HL Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Ms Dot Dot Dot PropertyKatharine Hibbert

HMOL/13236/25 73 Crone Court, Denmark Road, London, NW6 5BX Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Ms Dot Dot Dot PropertyKatharine Hibbert

HMOL/13237/25 21 Crone Court, Denmark Road, London, NW6 5BU Selective  1 129/12/203001/12/2025 Ms Dot Dot Dot PropertyKatharine Hibbert

HMOL/06853/25 Flat 5, 1024 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  2 129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Sam Sofsal LtdFayez

HMOL/14608/14 2 Milman Road & Flats 3 & 8, 2 Milman Road, London, NW6 6EN Mandatory  3 1129/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Mark Smith

HMOL/02797/16 67A Larch Road, London, NW2 6SH Mandatory  1 2 529/12/203001/12/2025 Mr Bashrat Mahmood

HMOL/13790/25 Flat 1, 18 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UU Selective  2 131/12/203003/12/2025 Naji Kassir

HMOL/01132/19 19 Victoria Mews, London, NW6 6SY Mandatory  3 4 505/01/203104/12/2025 Mr Mark Long

HMOL/01009/19 40 Haycroft Gardens, London, NW10 3BN Mandatory  2 2 505/01/202708/12/2025 Mr Charles Njindou

HMOL/08258/20 15 New Crescent Yard, London, NW10 8SJ Selective  1 2 405/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Donato Coppola

HMOL/04193/20 1 BUCKINGHAM YARD, Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RL Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Rizwan Ahmed

HMOL/06335/16 240 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3LN Mandatory  2 3 1005/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Naran Patel

HMOL/04786/24 8 Brooklands Court, Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XW Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Spencer Lawrence

HMOL/11939/15 195 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NU Mandatory  3 2 1705/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Naran Patel

HMOL/10711/24 Flat 10, 25 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PH Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mrs Nilam Relas

HMOL/04921/15 198 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JX Mandatory  3 6 1005/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Naran Patel

HMOL/09617/25 113 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Stephen Brownstone

HMOL/13517/25 Flat 4, Waterfront House, 7 Liberty Centre, Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1TXSelective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Shivshakti Investments LtdAditya Chhabria

HMOL/13518/25 First Floor Flat, 1 Victoria Court, Wembley, HA9 6QJ Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Harcharan Singh Roopra

HMOL/13519/25 Ground Floor Flat, 1 Victoria Court, Wembley, HA9 6QJ Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Harcharan Singh Roopra

HMOL/13458/25 Flat A, 189 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EL Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Safa Shimirty

HMOL/07897/20 4C Cambridge Gardens, London, NW6 5AE Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Miss Liz Holland

HMOL/13869/25 Flat 112, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 205/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Ruslan Chyrva

HMOL/13870/25 46 Ambleside Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8TL Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Golden Light Properties Ltd

HMOL/13872/25 138A De Havilland Road, Edgware, HA8 5QB Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Urum Kalu Eke

HMOL/13875/25 68A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6PL Selective  3 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Saqib Butt

HMOL/13786/25 69 Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JG Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Manji Mavji Patel

HMOL/13892/25 20 Coniston Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8SD Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Ashlee Saparia

HMOL/13879/25 Flat 149, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  16 105/01/202708/12/2025 Mrs Yu Fen Yap

HMOL/13880/25 Flat 7, Prime House, 10 Banister Road, London, W10 4BH Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Ms Qian Chen

HMOL/13882/25 60 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RF Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Girish Nagpaul

HMOL/13884/25 20 Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BD Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Prathitha Hewavisenti

HMOL/13885/25 8A Grosvenor Gardens, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4QP Selective  3 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Giles Toman

HMOL/13886/25 81 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JG Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Phil Leonard

HMOL/12432/25 6 Hill Close, London, NW2 6RE Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Asif Chaudhary

HMOL/13732/25 30 Rowley Close, Wembley, HA0 4HE Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Harcharan Singh Roopra

HMOL/13733/25 Flat 1A, 72 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LG Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Rajan  Randhawa

HMOL/13735/25 6 Woodside Place, Wembley, HA0 1UW Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Ishavarlal  Lacmane

HMOL/13736/25 152 Dickens House, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5YR Selective  1 105/01/202708/12/2025 Katharine Hibbert

HMOL/13740/25 1 BELTON HOUSE, Belton Road, London, NW2 5NY Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/13741/25 33 DICKENS HOUSE, Malvern Road, London, NW6 5YP Selective  1 105/01/202708/12/2025 Katharine Hibbert

HMOL/13744/25 FLAT 3, 165 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mrs Rosalie Hart

HMOL/13745/25 43 CRESWELL HOUSE, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Miss Meera Shah

HMOL/13748/25 7 Roe End, London, NW9 9BL Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Miss Louise McAndrew

HMOL/13749/25 Flat 3, 53 Anson Road, London, NW2 3UY Selective  2 106/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Nicholas McGough-Beteta

HMOL/13764/25 62 Ormesby Way, Harrow, HA3 9SF Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Krishan Sharma

HMOL/13769/25 Flat 2, 73 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 6HY Selective  1 205/01/203108/12/2025 SBR London Developments

HMOL/13772/25 53A Olive Road, London, NW2 6UN Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/13774/25 48A Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UN Selective  1 205/01/203108/12/2025 Mr William McManus

HMOL/13807/25 17 St Thomas Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 4AJ Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Adnan Oraha

HMOL/13810/25 4 Jesmond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EA Selective  3 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Christopher Bahd

HMOL/13812/25 4, LEADBETTER COURT, Melville Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8BSSelective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Ms Simone Pennant

HMOL/13816/25 191B Church Road, London, NW10 9EJ Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mrs Sophia Wright

HMOL/13817/25 6A Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2LY Selective  1 131/12/203008/12/2025 Mr Tarun Khimani

HMOL/13819/25 Flat 121, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  1 105/01/202708/12/2025 MR PHILLIPS ODUOZA

HMOL/13823/25 245 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BQ Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Shard Assets Limited

HMOL/13829/25 Flat 58, Hodge House, 90 Granville Road, London, NW6 5HF Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mrs Alina Gumerova

HMOL/13836/25 150A Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TH Mandatory  3 4 505/01/203108/12/2025 James Lyons

HMOL/13838/25 8B Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XH Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Ms Anuoluwakiitan Okoya-Thomas

HMOL/13839/25 50 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BW Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Janos Csere

HMOL/13841/25 Flat 101, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  1 105/01/202708/12/2025 MR PHILLIPS ODUOZA

HMOL/13842/25 6B Maybury Gardens, London, NW10 2LY Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Tarun Khimani

HMOL/13844/25 202 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  12 105/01/203108/12/2025 Dr Andrew Mukherjee

HMOL/13846/25 4 DONNINGTON MANSIONS, Donnington Road, London, NW10 3QP Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Ms Claire Edgerton

HMOL/13848/25 20 Hugh Gaitskell House, Butler Road, London, NW10 9RT Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Ms Gloria Egbedi

HMOL/13849/25 28C Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Costas Mouyiaris

HMOL/13850/25 93 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QZ Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Miss Smeeta Dudhia

HMOL/13855/25 First Floor Flat, 1028 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/13857/25 2 Circle Court, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JP Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Ms Rohini Jhally

HMOL/13859/25 43 Slough Lane, London, NW9 8YB Selective  3 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Kieran Barry

HMOL/13860/25 31 Grittleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NX Mandatory  3 3 505/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Plamen Ivanov

HMOL/13861/25 177 Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mrs Jessica Barrett

HMOL/13863/25 1B Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Selective  3 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Anthony Ehrenzweig

HMOL/12463/25 58 Oldborough Road, Wembley, HA0 3QE Selective  3 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Jayson Mehra

HMOL/16125/24 8 Fairfields Crescent, London, NW9 0PS Selective  3 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Michael Costello

HMOL/15786/17 9 Victoria Mews, London, NW6 6SY Mandatory  3 3 505/01/203108/12/2025 Mrs Rosalind Giles-Adelano

HMOL/01167/19 77B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TB Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mrs Amandha Fernando

HMOL/13653/25 136A Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EN Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Geoffrey Isaacs

HMOL/13655/25 Flat 28, Lavey House, 10 Belgrave Road, Wembley, HA0 1AG Selective  10 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Saqib Ahmad

HMOL/13656/25 83A Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UJ Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Peter Bullick

HMOL/13661/25 17 MALLARD COURT, Mallard Way, London, NW9 8JR Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Ms Beverley Ellington

HMOL/13662/25 159A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HY Selective  1 105/01/202708/12/2025 Paul Fisher

HMOL/13663/25 77 Whitmore Gardens, London, NW10 5HE Mandatory  2 5 505/01/202708/12/2025 Mr Wagner Balda

HMOL/13665/25 28A Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RL Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Daniels Estate Agents

HMOL/13671/25 29A Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SH Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Sathy Estates Limited

HMOL/13673/25 30A Normanby Road, London, NW10 1BX Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Terrence Miles

HMOL/13675/25 43 Cecil Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7DY Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Jaimin Patel

HMOL/13679/25 1B Devon Mansions, Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0XR Mandatory  2 4 705/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Ali Alkateb

HMOL/13686/25 10 Carlton Court, 2B Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NS Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Richard Harris

HMOL/13690/25 8 Peregrine Close, London, NW10 8TW Selective  3 205/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Gurmeet Singh

HMOL/13701/25 162 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RR Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mrs Minaxiben Thakor

HMOL/13703/25 7 Somerset Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3BP Selective  3 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mrs Iman Jawad Nazar

HMOL/13708/25 1 The Dell, Wembley, HA0 3EJ Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Kumarakulasingam Varathakumaran

HMOL/13716/25 83A Villiers Road, London, NW2 5QB Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Paul Giggins

HMOL/13721/25 4D Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BN Selective  1 205/01/203108/12/2025 Ms Louise Page

HMOL/13725/25 20C Harvist Road, London, NW6 6SD Selective  3 105/01/203108/12/2025 Ms Rachel Hodgson

HMOL/13728/25 2 Belton House, Belton Road, London, NW2 5NY Selective  2 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/13729/25 13 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Stephan Bignall

HMOL/12768/25 170A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4QD Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Satinder Obhrai

HMOL/12287/25 119D Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QE Selective  3 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Amir Faizollahi

HMOL/13965/25 11A Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EY Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Paul Giggins

HMOL/13961/25 4A Pembroke Road, Wembley, HA9 7PD Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Sandeep Chaudhary

HMOL/13963/25 41A Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LA Selective  1 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Paul Giggins

HMOL/06806/20 18 Lancia House, 9 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DJ Selective  3 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mrs Yael Epstein

HMOL/06809/20 15 Lancia House, 9 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DJ Selective  3 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mrs Yael Epstein

HMOL/06811/20 22 Lancia House, 9 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DJ Selective  3 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mrs Yael Epstein

HMOL/06812/20 23 Lancia House, 9 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DJ Selective  3 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mrs Yael Epstein

HMOL/06813/20 25 Lancia House, 9 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DJ Selective  3 105/01/203108/12/2025 Mrs Yael Epstein

HMOL/17314/16 84 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UP Mandatory  2 5 705/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Patrick Keary

HMOL/04009/15 16 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EJ Mandatory  2 5 505/01/203108/12/2025 Mr Viral Mehta

HMOL/14055/25 6 COLMAR COURT, Willesden Lane, London, NW6 7PH Selective  1 207/01/203110/12/2025 Mrs Caroline Rossiter

HMOL/14058/25 387A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7DT Selective  2 107/01/203110/12/2025 Mr Hemant Degamia

HMOL/14070/25 FLAT 2, 11 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SU Selective  1 107/01/203110/12/2025 Mr Rajan Randhawa

HMOL/14072/25 FLAT 2A, 11 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SU Selective  1 107/01/203110/12/2025 Mr Rajan Randhawa

HMOL/14074/25 66A Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QT Selective  1 107/01/203110/12/2025 Mr Sheraz Mehmood

HMOL/14076/25 Flat 5B, 11 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SU Selective  1 107/01/203110/12/2025  Mr Rajan Randhawa

HMOL/14028/25 Flat 4, 11 Craven Park London, NW10 8SU Selective  1 107/01/203110/12/2025 Rajan Randhawa

HMOL/14119/25 Flat 109, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GT Selective  1 112/01/203111/12/2025 Miss Kayleigh Terry

HMOL/14170/25 803 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 112/01/203112/12/2025 Mrs Praskevi Argyros

HMOL/09045/24 51A Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BB Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Dr Lucinda Blake

HMOL/14187/25 First Floor Flat, 144 All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 3AB Additional  1 2 402/02/203115/12/2025 Mrs Natalie Simmonds

HMOL/14120/25 20A Inman Road, London, NW10 9JT Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Govind Patel

HMOL/14121/25 42 Montpelier Rise, Wembley, HA9 8RQ Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Emmett Hamilton Noy

HMOL/14123/25 64A Grove Crescent, London, NW9 0LP Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Chandra Sanghani

HMOL/14127/25 64B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6PL Selective  1 108/01/203115/12/2025 Gunton Investments Limited c/o KMP Solutt

HMOL/14141/25 36 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FR Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Ms Asuamana Zipporah Badeh

HMOL/14144/25 40 Priory Close, Wembley, HA0 2SE Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Miss Marcia Reid

HMOL/14145/25 6A Buller Road, London, NW10 5BT Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Anthony Umekwe

HMOL/14146/25 6B Buller Road, London, NW10 5BT Selective  2 112/01/202715/12/2025 Mr Anthony Umekwe

HMOL/14147/25 1012A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NS Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 SAM FAYEZ

HMOL/14148/25 140A Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DS Selective  2 112/01/202715/12/2025 Levy Benaim

HMOL/14165/25 852 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TE Selective  2 212/01/203115/12/2025 Robert Taylor

HMOL/14168/25 65 BARNES WALLIS COURT, Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9DW Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Miss Urmila Faizi

HMOL/14169/25 206 Church Lane, London, NW9 8SP Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Kevin Leane

HMOL/14092/25 Flat 2, Dalton Lodge, 9 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mrs Lisa Chin-A-Young

HMOL/14098/25 274A Church Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8LU Selective  3 112/01/203115/12/2025 Chirag Shah

HMOL/14105/25 23 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mrs Reshma Gandhi

HMOL/14108/25 91A Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SE Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Himanshu Shah

HMOL/14115/25 Flat 2, 88 Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AP Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 4 Kids Properties Ltd

HMOL/14116/25 56 Paddocks (The), Wembley, HA9 9HJ Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Paresh Pathak

HMOL/11131/25 Flat 42, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  6 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Daniele Davolio

HMOL/08566/25 First Floor Flat, 80 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9UH Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Benjamin  Radstone

HMOL/13261/14 407 North Circular Road, London, NW10 0HS Mandatory  3 5 512/01/203115/12/2025 Carmine Supino

HMOL/04355/15 69 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EE Mandatory  2 4 512/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Mel Minnock

HMOL/04408/23 Flat 130, Ethelred Court, 1 The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9RJ Selective  1 2 416/07/202815/12/2025 L&Q PRS Co Ltd

HMOL/02083/25 16B Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HT Selective  1 107/07/202615/12/2025 Mr Haresh Balsara

HMOL/05387/20 29 Alderside Apartments, 35 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6BF Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mrs Nadezhda Dunayeva

HMOL/13520/25 1 Regent Street, London, NW10 5LG Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Ms Eleanor Pole

HMOL/13521/25 2 Regent Street, London, NW10 5LG Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Ms Eleanor Pole

HMOL/13533/25 112A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SZ Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Mitesh Varsani

HMOL/14360/25 41 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Anthony Askew

HMOL/11997/15 45 Clarendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7QW Mandatory  2 5 612/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Aslam Cheval

HMOL/14781/17 17 Victoria Mews, London, NW6 6SY Mandatory  3 4 812/01/203115/12/2025 Mr William Long

HMOL/11727/25 Apartment 34, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/14030/25 91 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SE Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Himanshu Shah

HMOL/14034/25 32 Marlow Court, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PS Selective  4 1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr David Clark

HMOL/14041/25 77 Copland Road, Wembley, HA0 4YF Selective  4 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Gurjit Minhas

HMOL/14044/25 Flat 3, Whitby Apartments, Robson Avenue, London, NW10 3SG Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Ms Nicole Parker-Hodds

HMOL/14046/25 22 Napier Road, Wembley, HA0 4UA Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Binod Singh

HMOL/14047/25 Flat 49, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FZ Selective  1 212/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Amar Abdul Hussain

HMOL/14048/25 1008 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7DR Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Amarjit Somel

HMOL/14049/25 Flat B, 85 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QS Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Sathananthan Vimalnath

HMOL/14050/25 Flat A, 85 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QS Selective  1 112/01/202715/12/2025 Mr Sathananthan Vimalnath

HMOL/14054/25 5 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UR Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/13967/25 7C Hazelmere Road, London, NW6 6PY Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Miss Sophie Bowler

HMOL/13968/25 91A Vincent Gardens, London, NW2 7RH Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/13969/25 Flat 2, 54 Heber Road, London, NW2 6AA Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Ms Sunita Gopinathan

HMOL/13970/25 14 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  3 106/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Vishal Bika

HMOL/13971/25 Flat 13, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  4 112/01/203115/12/2025 Ms Hiu Hang Cheung

HMOL/13972/25 303 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  11 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Thamir Yasen

HMOL/13973/25 35A Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SH Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Jagdish Patel

HMOL/13974/25 1012C Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NS Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/13977/25 10 Rokesby Place, Wembley, HA0 2HN Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Ms Raksha Hirani

HMOL/13978/25 34 Imperial Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RS Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mrs Heena Hussain

HMOL/13979/25 37 Sudbury Court Drive, Harrow, HA1 3SZ Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Muhammad Usman Adam

HMOL/13981/25 21 Craven Park, London, NW10 8SU Mandatory  3 12 1812/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Stephen Hannon

HMOL/13984/25 39 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AL Selective  1 112/01/202715/12/2025 Mr Dencell Green

HMOL/13986/25 24 Fairlight Avenue, London, NW10 8AN Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Ms Nicole Coscia

HMOL/13988/25 Flat 5, 88 Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AP Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 4 Kids Properties Ltd

HMOL/13989/25 Flat 3, 88 Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AP Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 4 Kids Properties Ltd

HMOL/13990/25 Flat 1, 88 Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AP Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 4 Kids Properties Ltd

HMOL/13991/25 Flat 7, 88 Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AP Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 4 Kids Properties Ltd

HMOL/13992/25 Flat 6, 88 Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AP Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 4 Kids Properties Ltd

HMOL/13993/25 Flat 4, 88 Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AP Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 4 Kids Properties Ltd

HMOL/13998/25 53 Crabtree Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LW Mandatory  2 5 512/01/203115/12/2025 Edgile Properties Limited

HMOL/14002/25 34 The Dene, Wembley, HA9 7QS Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Pravinbhai Patel

HMOL/14009/25 27 Logan Road, Wembley, HA9 8PY Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Saman Khaffaf

HMOL/14022/25 157 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EU Selective  2 1 412/01/203115/12/2025 Mrs Renu Nayar

HMOL/14025/25 49C Cavendish Road, London, NW6 7XS Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mrs Silvia Nacamulli

HMOL/14026/25 259 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6BJ Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Ms Raksha Hirani

HMOL/13964/25 Flat 3, 74 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HB Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Suresh Senghani

HMOL/13962/25 11C Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EY Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Paul Giggins

HMOL/13926/25 19 Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9HN Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Ms Dana Arjomandi

HMOL/13929/25 124B Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RB Selective  2 112/01/202715/12/2025 Anuje Wanniarachchi

HMOL/13932/25 Second Floor Flat, Sussex House, 7 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RBSelective  5 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Richard Forshaw

HMOL/13935/25 Flat 5, 33 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NB Selective  1 212/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Andrew Jackson

HMOL/13938/25 35 Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SH Selective  1 212/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Jagdish Patel

HMOL/13939/25 9 Lancelot Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2BA Selective  2 112/01/202715/12/2025 Mr Godwin Adebowale

HMOL/13941/25 Ground Floor Flat, 82 Berkeley Road, London, NW9 9DG Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Denis Kennedy

HMOL/13943/25 Flat 6, 64 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Selective  1 212/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Zayd Shaikh

HMOL/13946/25 73D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr John Grumbar

HMOL/13948/25 7A Devon Mansions, Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0XR Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Haskmuk Chandarana

HMOL/13952/25 175A Edgware Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 6LP Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Suresh Rajendram

HMOL/13955/25 126 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HL Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Rajesh Vakharia

HMOL/10520/25 91E Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6NH Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Alexander Rofaila

HMOL/11652/15 70 Deanscroft Avenue, London, NW9 8EN Mandatory  3 5 1012/01/203115/12/2025 Mr James Monaghan

HMOL/08019/17 329 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 3RX Mandatory  2 8 1012/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Khadim Hussain

HMOL/11715/18 7 Teignmouth Lodge, 27 Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4ED Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mrs Margaret Smith

HMOL/09815/20 3C Hazelmere Road, London, NW6 6PY Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Dr Rabia Shirazi

HMOL/02869/15 195 Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Mandatory  2 5 912/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Mohammed Suleman

HMOL/07100/20 Flat 1, 43 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LX Selective  1 112/01/202715/12/2025 Miss Deborah Purdy

HMOL/09477/25 Apartment 32, Lanmor House, 370 High Road, Wembley, HA9 6ER Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Yoel Deutsch

HMOL/07859/20 28A Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Brian Birch

HMOL/15436/18 8 Westview Close, London, NW10 1RH Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mrs Julie Costello

HMOL/12107/20 1 Carlton Court, Blenheim Gardens, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4NS Selective  4 212/01/203115/12/2025 Ms Leona Stephenson

HMOL/13883/25 30 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HA Selective  2 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Mant Mandair

HMOL/13876/25 104 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  1 112/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Sunil Aggarwal

HMOL/13791/25 41A Alric Avenue, London, NW10 8RA Selective  1 212/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Shabir Ahmed Mohammed

HMOL/13792/25 41B Alric Avenue, London, NW10 8RA Selective  1 212/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Shabir Ahmed Mohammed

HMOL/13793/25 41C Alric Avenue, London, NW10 8RA Selective  1 212/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Shabir Ahmed Mohammed

HMOL/13794/25 41D Alric Avenue, London, NW10 8RA Selective  1 212/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Shabir Ahmed Mohammed

HMOL/13795/25 41E Alric Avenue, London, NW10 8RA Selective  1 212/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Shabir Ahmed Mohammed

HMOL/13796/25 41F Alric Avenue, London, NW10 8RA Selective  1 212/01/203115/12/2025 Mr Shabir Ahmed Mohammed

HMOL/00339/19 Flat 1, 651 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7AY Mandatory  3 5 1019/01/203120/12/2025 Mr Imran Khan

HMOL/14511/25 25A Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  1 119/01/203120/12/2025 Ms Snehal Patel

HMOL/14596/25 21 Milford Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AR Selective  2 117/01/203120/12/2025 Mr Navinchandra Damodar

HMOL/14598/25 8 Morritt House, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 4XD Selective  2 117/01/203120/12/2025 Ms Hema Pattni

HMOL/14589/25 12 Tregenna Court, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EH Selective  1 117/01/203120/12/2025 Mrs Margaret Pelazza

HMOL/14594/25 16 Alder Grove, London, NW2 7DB Selective  2 117/01/203120/12/2025 Mr Michael Gannon

HMOL/14621/25 34 Braemar Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QN Selective  2 117/01/203120/12/2025 Avni Shah

HMOL/14622/25 74A Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BS Selective  1 117/01/203120/12/2025 Mr Gabriel Francis McGuinness

HMOL/14623/25 74B Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BS Selective  1 217/01/203120/12/2025 Mr Gabriel Francis McGuinness

HMOL/14624/25 74C Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BS Selective  1 117/01/203120/12/2025 Mr Gabriel Francis McGuinness

HMOL/14625/25 16 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  4 117/01/203120/12/2025 Mr Dean Paas

HMOL/14614/25 53 Besant Way, London, NW10 0TY Selective  1 119/01/203121/12/2025 Mrs Tanaz Salim

HMOL/14551/25 83 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BU Selective  1 119/01/203121/12/2025 Kieran Barry

HMOL/14617/25 29 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TT Selective  2 118/01/203121/12/2025 Mrs Saroj Vaid

HMOL/14669/25 Flat 73, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 118/01/203121/12/2025 Mr Norbet Tesar

HMOL/14670/25 Flat 17, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 118/01/203121/12/2025 Mr Abdullah Abdulaziz Al Alsheikh

HMOL/14671/25 Flat 51, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 118/01/203121/12/2025 Gheorghe-Cosmin Petrosel

HMOL/14672/25 FLAT 2, 165 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  1 118/01/203121/12/2025 Mrs Rosalie Hart

HMOL/14673/25 Flat 78, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 118/01/203121/12/2025 Mrs Faida Shaio

HMOL/14674/25 78B Craven Park, London, NW10 8QJ Selective  1 118/01/203121/12/2025 Mr Oneyor Atie

HMOL/14685/25 29 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9TH Selective  2 118/01/203121/12/2025 Mrs Jasuben Naran

HMOL/14686/25 26 Kingsmead Avenue, London, NW9 7NL Selective  1 118/01/203121/12/2025 Mrs Nanbai Kanji Rupaliya

HMOL/14687/25 38 The Dene, Wembley, HA9 7QS Selective  2 118/01/203121/12/2025 Hiten Patel

HMOL/14688/25 22 Chippenham Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NQ Selective  2 118/01/203121/12/2025 Mr Sailen  Chohan

HMOL/14690/25 Flat 10, 275 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  6 118/01/203121/12/2025 Ms Esha Saha

HMOL/14692/25 20 Lantern Close, Wembley, HA0 2JT Selective  1 118/01/203121/12/2025 Mr Rakesh Bhalla

HMOL/14693/25 9 Highfield Close, London, NW9 0PB Selective  2 118/01/203121/12/2025 Mr Lankanath Siriwardena

HMOL/14678/25 10 Priory Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XQ Selective  3 118/01/203121/12/2025 Ms Elaine  Luk

HMOL/14682/25 52 Pharamond, 258-262 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RD Selective  6 118/01/203121/12/2025 Mr Alan  Reich

HMOL/04311/15 20 Chatsworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BE Mandatory  2 4 1019/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Nurun Uddin

HMOL/00248/15 20 Gladstone Court, Anson Road, London, NW2 4LA Mandatory  3 3 419/01/202722/12/2025 Miss Wei Cui

HMOL/15877/16 90 Holyrood Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5LR Mandatory  1 519/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Harsha Siyani

HMOL/08445/20 1 Lancia House, 9 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DJ Selective  3 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Yael Epstein

HMOL/08448/20 5 Lancia House, 9 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DJ Selective  3 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Yael Epstein

HMOL/08450/20 7 Lancia House, 9 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DJ Selective  3 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Yael Epstein

HMOL/14683/25 330A High Road, London, NW10 2EN Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Karsan Patel

HMOL/14679/25 51 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AT Selective  1 119/01/202722/12/2025 Mrs Jackie Tunney

HMOL/14681/25 96 Stag Lane, Edgware, HA8 5LW Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Paraskevoulla Sakka

HMOL/14728/25 21A Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TD Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Jasuben Naran

HMOL/14743/25 113 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7ET Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025
HMOL/14676/25 4 St Andrews Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2QD Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Raksha Patel

HMOL/14677/25 20 Alverstone Road, Wembley, HA9 9SB Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Ala Kubah

HMOL/14655/25 293C Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6BD Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Pinchas Meirovitz

HMOL/14658/25 140 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5ND Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Dina Vadgama

HMOL/14663/25 83 Boycroft Avenue, London, NW9 8AL Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Grace Burton

HMOL/14666/25 17C St Thomas's Road, London, NW10 4AJ Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Adnan Oraha

HMOL/14667/25 276 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TW Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr BHARAT MAMTORA

HMOL/14668/25 24 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PP Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Miss Vanshri Shah

HMOL/10882/24 41E Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AJ Selective  4 119/01/203122/12/2025 Ms Kirsty Sandwell

HMOL/08259/20 27B St Margarets Road, London, NW10 5PY Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Mark Culmer

HMOL/08249/20 90B Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SL Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Barney Cokeliss

HMOL/10473/20 23A Bolton Gardens, London, NW10 5RD Mandatory  1 3 519/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/08285/20 60 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Mandatory  3 6 1119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/16521/18 39 Meyrick Road, London, NW10 2EL Mandatory  2 5 519/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/08175/15 103 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NN Mandatory  3 3 1019/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Amaravathy Perinpanathan

HMOL/05841/15 2 Dicey Avenue, London, NW2 6AT Mandatory  2 5 1519/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Yogesh Patel

HMOL/07955/15 77 Springfield Mount, London, NW9 0SD Mandatory  3 3 819/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Tahir Ali

HMOL/14259/25 67, Croft (The), Wembley, HA0 3EG Selective  3 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Delane Rani David

HMOL/14262/25 15A Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LQ Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Dr Roshan Welikala

HMOL/14269/25 368 Preston Road, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0QJ Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Denis Kennedy

HMOL/14297/25 45A Litchfield Gardens, London, NW10 2LN Selective  1 1 219/01/203122/12/2025 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/14217/25 8 Summers Close, Wembley, HA9 9JH Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Ms Raksha Hirani

HMOL/14219/25 52 Holyrood Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5LR Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Atiparsad Pun

HMOL/14221/25 80A Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RF Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Kathirmagal Harichandra

HMOL/14225/25 8A Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BD Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Elcio Lodos

HMOL/14228/25 51 Grove Crescent, London, NW9 0LS Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Mohamedrafiq Rajani

HMOL/14231/25 87A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UT Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Majid Alimadadian

HMOL/14241/25 14 Manor Lodge, 223 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RJ Selective  4 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Antonio Ddamo

HMOL/14243/25 87B Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UT Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Majid Alimadadian

HMOL/14244/25 87C Acton Lane, Harlesden, London, NW10 8UT Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Majid Alimadadian

HMOL/14245/25 Flat 66, Viscount House, 8 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GS Selective  17 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Maukeen Zubair Diwan

HMOL/14246/25 89 Fairway Avenue, London, NW9 0EL Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Carlo Moretti

HMOL/14247/25 4 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AR Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Dr Abdul Majid Mukadam

HMOL/14249/25 91 Fairway Avenue, London, NW9 0EL Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Carlo Moretti

HMOL/14255/25 20 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 219/01/203122/12/2025 Ms Keshmira Noshir Irani

HMOL/05556/15 32 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EJ Selective  2 2 519/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Nilam Sureshkumar Patel

HMOL/05610/15 86 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UP Mandatory  2 5 1019/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Patrick Keary

HMOL/07791/15 58 Springfield Mount, London, NW9 0SB Mandatory  3 4 819/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Rukhsana Ali

HMOL/07796/15 81 Burns Road, London, NW10 4DT Mandatory  3 1 519/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Jose Santo

HMOL/05538/15 30 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EJ Mandatory  2 2 519/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Nilam Sureshkumar Patel

HMOL/05542/15 82 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UP Mandatory  2 3 919/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Patrick Keary

HMOL/06727/20 65 Salmon Street, London, NW9 8PR Mandatory  2 8 1019/01/203122/12/2025 Kestutis Seskevicius

HMOL/15401/24 Flat 2, 11 Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NL Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Alan Rivers

HMOL/09300/25 20B Harlesden Gardens, London, NW10 4EX Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Ely Feldman

HMOL/09292/25 4 St Annes Court, 123 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6RG Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Ms Cheryl Anne Cliffe

HMOL/10797/24 94 Honeypot Lane, London, NW9 9QX Mandatory  2 6 519/01/202722/12/2025 Mr Mahasekhar Nadella

HMOL/07366/20 13 Links Road, London, NW2 7LE Mandatory  3 5 519/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Abraham Low

HMOL/00492/20 21A Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9EU Mandatory  1 4 519/01/203122/12/2025 Mr George Gati

HMOL/14365/25 206A Church Road, London, NW10 9NP Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Gaetano Maddalena

HMOL/14368/25 2 Brookfield Crescent, Harrow, HA3 0UT Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Laxman Dabasia

HMOL/14369/25 129A Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RY Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Reynold D'Silva

HMOL/14435/25 10A Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DL Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Sarah Sheldon

HMOL/14371/25 9 Howard Road, London, NW2 6DS Selective  3 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Jason Lai

HMOL/14377/25 77 Barn Hill, Wembley, HA9 9LL Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Ms Caren Trafford

HMOL/14378/25 37 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3SD Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Abdulridha Gangji

HMOL/14386/25 1014A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NS Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/14421/25 258A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BT Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Liam O'malley

HMOL/14423/25 31 Wells Drive, London, NW9 8DH Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Shayan Kulin Patel

HMOL/14429/25 9 Third Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8QE Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Zahir Allibhai

HMOL/14431/25 6 Carlton Court, 2B Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NS Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Miss Helen Croydon

HMOL/14432/25 148 Aspen Drive, Wembley, HA0 2PU Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Sandip Badiani

HMOL/14308/25 41 Branksome Way, Harrow, HA3 9SH Selective  3 219/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Ashokkumar Davda

HMOL/14314/25 59 Shaftesbury Avenue, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0RB Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Anwar Oosman

HMOL/14460/25 117 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  3 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Masood Haider

HMOL/14461/25 51A Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Nick Bent

HMOL/14462/25 13 Harley Close, Wembley, HA0 4UJ Selective  3 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Preetam Roy

HMOL/14463/25 1 Havenwood, Wembley, HA9 9AR Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Kirty Hirani

HMOL/14464/25 Flat 4, 801 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LP Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 MR FARIDALI BANDALI TEJANI

HMOL/14465/25 3C Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BS Selective  1 219/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Emile Farhi

HMOL/14466/25 Flat 2, Apple Court, 92A The Mall, Harrow, HA3 9TG Selective  1 219/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Amar Shah

HMOL/14467/25 First Floor Rear Flat, 1028 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Sam Fayez

HMOL/14468/25 Second Floor Front Flat, 1028 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Sam Fayez

HMOL/14469/25 1012B Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NS Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Sam Fayez

HMOL/14484/25 20 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JD Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Gauhar Nawab

HMOL/14489/25 21 John Perrin Place, Harrow, HA3 9UP Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Dr Shaheen Varris

HMOL/14495/25 6B Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TP Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Shahid Aziz

HMOL/14496/25 17B Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EU Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Manuel De Souza

HMOL/14501/25 201B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LJ Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Naran Bhudia

HMOL/14502/25 141A Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AN Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Andrew Glynne

HMOL/14504/25 60B Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DD Selective  1 119/01/202722/12/2025 Mr Charles O'Connell

HMOL/14509/25 8B Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RR Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Michael McElhatton

HMOL/11866/25 Flat 98, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Miss Celine Dhenin

HMOL/13454/25 22 Azure House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FE Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Anisha Burke

HMOL/07576/25 26 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PL Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Sarfaraz Raja

HMOL/21594/24 119 Ashford Court, Ashford Road, London, NW2 6BT Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Alan Mendelsohn

HMOL/07101/20 3A WILLOWS TERRACE, Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PT Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Sonal Kotecha

HMOL/00835/15 171 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LJ Mandatory  2 5 519/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Dominic Smith

HMOL/15763/16 696 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QJ Mandatory  2 5 619/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Fergal McClelland

HMOL/15009/15 165 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QT Mandatory  3 7 1019/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Chris Ampofo

HMOL/07332/15 First Floor Flat, 299 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QQ Mandatory  1 3 519/01/203122/12/2025 Mr George Gati

HMOL/16908/18 75 Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EG Mandatory  3 5 719/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Mohamed Zaghari

HMOL/14004/17 46 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TJ Mandatory  2 4 519/01/203122/12/2025 Mr James Tyndall

HMOL/14006/17 14 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6ET Mandatory  1 5 519/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Hamid Abootalebi

HMOL/14619/25 32B Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3EP Selective  3 219/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Nanji Manji

HMOL/14636/25 21 Larkway Close, London, NW9 0UE Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025
HMOL/14642/25 24B Dean Road, London, NW2 5AE Selective  2 119/01/202722/12/2025
HMOL/14654/25 23 Yates Court, 228 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RH Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Behare Noxha

HMOL/14649/25 3 Kingsbridge Court, 28 Coverdale Road, London, NW2 4BY Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Franco Cardinali

HMOL/14651/25 44, SHEPHERDS WALK, Brook Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7BS Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Emad Salem

HMOL/14652/25 797D Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Ihsan Oraha

HMOL/14639/25 26 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QH Selective  1 119/01/202722/12/2025
HMOL/14552/25 240B Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4QL Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Rhisha Patel

HMOL/14554/25 129A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BP Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Rhisha Patel

HMOL/14555/25 11 Ander Close, Wembley, HA0 2JY Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Amit Goswami

HMOL/14556/25 29A Wotton Road, London, NW2 6PU Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Patrick McNicholas

HMOL/14559/25 30A Rowley Close, Wembley, HA0 4HE Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Harcharan Singh Roopra

HMOL/14560/25 27A Highmeadow Crescent, London, NW9 0XE Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Laxman Gami

HMOL/14563/25 55 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NQ Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Patricia Whelan

HMOL/14564/25 46 Bell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HE Selective  1 219/01/203122/12/2025 Mr John Noonan

HMOL/14567/25 110C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AD Selective  1 219/01/202722/12/2025 Mr Simon Downing

HMOL/14568/25 54 Bell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HE Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Kaushik Shah

HMOL/14569/25 28 Goldsmith Lane, London, NW9 9AH Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Ralph Scully

HMOL/14570/25 114 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9UD Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Ponnampalam Kumarakularatnam

HMOL/14571/25 22 Lancaster Road, London, NW10 1HA Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Clarice Cross

HMOL/14572/25 47C Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TA Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Ms Lara Petrossians

HMOL/14574/25 4 Linear View, 71 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9UR Selective  7 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Kunal Raut

HMOL/14576/25 Flat 2, 177-179 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0EY Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 BESTVILLE PROPERTIES LTD

HMOL/14577/25 Flat 3, 177-179 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0EY Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Bestville Properties ltd

HMOL/14578/25 Flat 4, 177-179 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0EY Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Bestville Properties Ltd

HMOL/14579/25 Flat 5, 177-179 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0EY Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Bestville Properties Ltd

HMOL/14580/25 Flat 7, 177-179 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0EY Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Bestville Properties Ltd

HMOL/14582/25 Flat 101, Pullman House, 42 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FY Selective  1 119/01/202722/12/2025 Mr Atil Erkoc

HMOL/14583/25 Flat 8, 177-179 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0EY Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Bestville Properties Ltd

HMOL/14584/25 Flat 9, 177-179 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0EY Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Bestville Properties Ltd

HMOL/14585/25 Flat 46, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Abdulaziz Hamad Nasser Almogbel

HMOL/14586/25 Flat 97, Pullman House, 42 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FY Selective  20 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Ahmet Enis Dincer

HMOL/14587/25 Flat 66, Venice House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QL Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Noreen Atif

HMOL/14588/25 9 Monks Park Gardens, Wembley, HA9 6JB Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Ila Patel

HMOL/14615/25 17 Coral House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FH Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Steven Kammerling

HMOL/14616/25 99 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4DZ Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 DHARMESH MOHANE

HMOL/14595/25 76E Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UL Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Neil Chauhan

HMOL/14590/25 25A Stanley Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4JQ Mandatory  2 2 1019/01/202722/12/2025 Mr NITESH MEHTA

HMOL/14591/25 Flat 8, 71 Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DA Selective  3 119/01/202722/12/2025 Mr Philip Sethill

HMOL/14592/25 Flat 21, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Dr Saud AL Turki

HMOL/14593/25 Flat 3, Marsworth House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QY Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Yuk Yin Wong

HMOL/14626/25 First Floor Flat, 24 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JE Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Nayef Hammoud

HMOL/14627/25 157A Holland Road, London, NW10 5AX Selective  1 219/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Elena Salatino

HMOL/14628/25 56 Lodore Gardens, London, NW9 0DN Selective  3 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Rajaratnam Jeyakumar

HMOL/14629/25 76 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9DD Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Vinod Patel

HMOL/14631/25 19B Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QN Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Miss Nilufar Khazali

HMOL/14632/25 37 Summit Close, London, NW9 0UL Selective  2 119/01/202722/12/2025 Mr Yousri Youseff

HMOL/14634/25 13A Brendon Avenue, Neasden, London, NW10 1ST Selective  1 219/01/202722/12/2025 Benzion Schalom Eliezer Freshwater

HMOL/14599/25 76 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EA Selective  2 219/01/203122/12/2025 Miss Tracey Hackett

HMOL/14603/25 7 Village Mews, London, NW9 8SZ Selective  1 119/01/202722/12/2025 Mrs Teresa Morgan

HMOL/14604/25 159B Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HY Selective  1 119/01/202722/12/2025 Paul Fisher

HMOL/14605/25 1A Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NX Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr lawrence Currie

HMOL/14607/25 43 Vista Way, Harrow, HA3 0SP Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Celia Modgil

HMOL/14608/25 35 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NS Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Mant Mandair

HMOL/14610/25 20 CENTURY HOUSE, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RS Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Mant Mandair

HMOL/14612/25 10 Taverners Court, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RU Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Miss Amanda Coker

HMOL/14613/25 23 St Davids Close, Wembley, HA9 9BT Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Leroy Wilson

HMOL/14512/25 25B Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Rajni Patel

HMOL/14513/25 111A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NN Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Jailesh Modi

HMOL/14515/25 25C Ranelagh Road, Wembley, HA0 4TW Selective  1 117/01/203122/12/2025 Ms Snehal Patel

HMOL/14521/25 Flat 41, Pullman House, 42 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FX Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Cityzen Property London Limited

HMOL/14523/25 501 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Steven Salter

HMOL/14525/25 51B Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LL Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr RICHARD HARRIS

HMOL/14527/25 330 High Road, London, NW10 2EN Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Karsan Patel

HMOL/14528/25 10 Twyford Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XJ Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Nasir Rasheed Paracha

HMOL/14529/25 83 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Soomunsingh Gopal

HMOL/14530/25 103 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DQ Selective  3 119/01/203122/12/2025 Miss Mayura Jeyakumar

HMOL/14531/25 Flat 3, 116 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BB Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Sean McGivney

HMOL/14532/25 75 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XB Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Rikesh Kachela

HMOL/14533/25 69 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9RB Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Sarah McLaughlin

HMOL/14534/25 Flat 4, Mosaic Apartments, 51 Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HG Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Ms Vivienne Harris

HMOL/14535/25 83B Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SA Selective  3 119/01/203122/12/2025 Dr Georgiana Greenwood

HMOL/14536/25 28 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BE Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Mashaer Bashir-Ali

HMOL/14537/25 7 Erskine Court, 71 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AG Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Ms Bindu Parekh

HMOL/14538/25 17 Thomas A Becket Close, Wembley, HA0 2SH Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Ms Shazia Naqvi

HMOL/14539/25 70 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BX Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Joshua Schreiber

HMOL/14540/25 55 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Rabiyyah Begum Raval

HMOL/14541/25 79 Uphill Drive, London, NW9 0BX Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Joshua Schreiber

HMOL/14542/25 124 Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SN Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Newal Rosario

HMOL/14544/25 60 Paxford Road, Wembley, HA0 3RH Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Dr Kajal Shah

HMOL/14546/25 40 Lulworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TP Selective  3 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Smita Patel

HMOL/14547/25 Flat 1, 12 Hazelmere Road, London, NW6 6PY Selective  1 219/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Hugo Grumbar

HMOL/14548/25 11 The Spinney, Wembley, HA0 2QS Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Peter Golds

HMOL/14549/25 240A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4QL Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Rhisha Patel

HMOL/14550/25 44A Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JG Selective  2 119/01/202722/12/2025 Nicholas Cheek

HMOL/09349/25 73 Brampton Road, London, NW9 9DE Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Raamchandra Naran Kanbi

HMOL/09377/25 11 Arnold Close, Kenton Harrow, HA3 9TN Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Rohan Peterpillai

HMOL/09389/25 5A Exeter Mansions, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UG Selective  4 219/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Richard McCord

HMOL/09390/25 21 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YR Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Bibi Rabia Ramroop

HMOL/09417/25 8 Holmstall Avenue, Edgware, HA8 5JG Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Tianhua Chen

HMOL/05648/20 71A Burrows Road, London, NW10 5SJ Selective  2 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Angelica Kukla

HMOL/10647/16 5 Clifton Road, London, NW10 4RB Mandatory  2 3 519/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Laxman Karsan Patel

HMOL/12267/15 94 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EH Mandatory  2 6 519/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Parminder Gupta

HMOL/20774/15 18 Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SN Mandatory  819/01/203122/12/2025 Deep Shah

HMOL/11905/20 33D Streatley Road, London, NW6 7LT Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Miss Sarah Hecks

HMOL/11909/20 23B Bolton Gardens, London, NW10 5RB Mandatory  1 3 519/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Suresh Patel

HMOL/07985/20 89 Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JJ Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Randolph Stewart

HMOL/07986/20 89A Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JJ Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Randolph Stewart

HMOL/08022/20 53 St Margarets Road, London, NW10 5PY Selective  1 119/01/202722/12/2025 Mrs Nkechi Holloway

HMOL/13890/25 1 SYLVESTER COURT, Sylvester Road, Wembley, HA0 3AD Selective  3 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mrs Naila Amini

HMOL/12461/25 27B St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4ED Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Fitzroy Bryan

HMOL/07718/20 2 Dawpool Road, London, NW2 7LB Mandatory  1 6 519/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Daniel Adler

HMOL/13224/24 31 Kingswood Avenue, London, NW6 6LR Selective  3 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Ivo Philipps

HMOL/07716/25 12 Doreen Avenue, London, NW9 7NX Selective  1 119/01/203122/12/2025 Ms Sylvia Chown

HMOL/07702/25 4 Stapleford Road, Wembley, HA0 4RN Selective  3 119/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Manoj Mistry

HMOL/14608/17 16 Victoria Mews, London, NW6 6SY Mandatory  3 4 519/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Mark Long

HMOL/13124/18 1098 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NL Mandatory  3 6 1619/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Akash Oraha

HMOL/18767/15 19 Cobbold Road, London, NW10 9SU Mandatory  2 4 519/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Kamlesh Motiram

HMOL/10465/19 119 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2XB Mandatory  2 7 1019/01/203122/12/2025 Mr Shazad Ansar Choudhry

HMOL/14768/25 35 Kendal Road, London, NW10 1JG Selective  3 120/01/203123/12/2025 Stefan Knight

HMOL/14792/25 2A Beatrice Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EH Selective  1 121/01/203124/12/2025 Mr Harcharan Singh Roopra

HMOL/14793/25 6A Churchmead Road, London, NW10 2JX Selective  3 121/01/203124/12/2025 Salmaan Mughal

HMOL/14783/25 14 Sunningdale Gardens, London, NW9 9NB Selective  1 121/01/203124/12/2025 Mr Rajaratnam Jeyakumar

HMOL/14819/25 10 Sudbury Hill Close, Wembley, HA0 2QR Selective  2 124/01/203127/12/2025 Mrs Anisha Esmail

HMOL/14826/25 41B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AJ Selective  2 124/01/203127/12/2025 Mrs Rachel Garland

HMOL/14828/25 43 Aboyne Road, Neasden, London, NW10 0EY Selective  1 124/01/203127/12/2025 Mr Robert Reeves

HMOL/14850/25 66 Ravenscroft Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9TL Selective  2 125/01/203128/12/2025 Mr Mant Mandair

HMOL/14852/25 8 WHITECASTLE MANSIONS, Wakemans Hill Avenue, London, NW9 0UXSelective  1 125/01/203128/12/2025 Mr Francis Timothy

HMOL/14854/25 13 Summerfield Avenue, London, NW6 6JT Selective  3 125/01/203128/12/2025 Mr Jonathan Glaister

HMOL/14855/25 48C Springwell Avenue, London, NW10 4HP Selective  1 125/01/203128/12/2025 Philip Gluck

HMOL/14871/25 Flat 120, Abbotsford Court, 3 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GB Selective  1 225/01/203128/12/2025 Ms Xing Xiang

HMOL/14877/25 7 Dimsdale Drive, London, NW9 8HS Selective  2 125/01/203128/12/2025 Mr Naran Patel

HMOL/14880/25 79D Brondesbury Villas, Kilburn, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 125/01/203128/12/2025 Mrs Denise Pearlman

HMOL/14883/25 Flat 17, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 125/01/203128/12/2025 Adam Al-Zahawy

HMOL/14888/25 12 Elmwood Court, Wembley, HA0 2NT Selective  3 125/01/203128/12/2025 Mr Daniel Budzyn

HMOL/14994/24 85 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QZ Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Vishal Vibhakar

HMOL/14980/24 32 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QW Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Yin Lo

HMOL/14896/25 Flat 5, 96 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RX Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Bruno Sorrentino

HMOL/14902/25 Ground Floor Flat, 1 Dennis Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AZ Selective  3 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Armen Mesgian

HMOL/14904/25 First Floor Flat, 1 Dennis Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AZ Selective  3 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Armen Mesgian

HMOL/14912/25 28 Coral House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FH Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mrs Beatrice Dumaswala

HMOL/14915/25 14 Rokesby Place, Wembley, HA0 2HN Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Raksha Hirani

HMOL/14922/25 18 Fieldview Court, Fryent Close, London, NW9 9SD Selective  3 126/01/203129/12/2025 Hiren Delvadia

HMOL/14923/25 37A Oakington Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8HX Selective  1 126/01/202729/12/2025 Mrs Hala El-Kasar

HMOL/14926/25 23 Arnside Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8TJ Selective  3 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Udit Choudhari

HMOL/14934/25 5 Fairview Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4UQ Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Cathiravelu Harichandra

HMOL/14936/25 14 TWYFORD COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XJ Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Dr Zehra Alshafi

HMOL/14881/25 112C Holland Road, London, NW10 5AY Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Charles Wainwright

HMOL/14882/25 140 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1UE Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Heren Premji

HMOL/14878/25 423 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NG Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Oliver St James Ltd

HMOL/14879/25 Flat 14, 7 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BX Selective  1 226/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Bahjat Murabet

HMOL/14872/25 37 St Raphaels Way, London, NW10 0NU Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Jitesh Kapadia

HMOL/14873/25 7 Birbeck House, Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NA Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Ms Wendy Agadagba

HMOL/14874/25 Flat 4, 165 Brondesbury Park, Brondesbury, London, NW2 5JN Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mrs Rosalie Hart

HMOL/14876/25 Flat 86, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  13 126/01/202729/12/2025 Ms Jie Zhan

HMOL/14857/25 73 Farm Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4UY Selective  1 226/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Deepak Arya

HMOL/14860/25 102 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6NB Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Farid Nejad

HMOL/14865/25 69A Glengall Road, London, NW6 7ES Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Lee Portnoi

HMOL/14867/25 25 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PL Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Alan Rechtman

HMOL/14870/25 8 Barn Hill, Wembley, HA9 9JU Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mrs Claire Dawson

HMOL/14851/25 23E Wellspring Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9UB Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Gaurav Parasrampuria

HMOL/14839/25 25, GRANGE COURT, Birse Crescent, Neasden, London, NW10 1SJ Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Robert Asplin

HMOL/14829/25 4 Central Road, Wembley, HA0 2LH Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Rajakularatnam Rasaratnam

HMOL/14830/25 224 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HJ Selective  2 126/01/202729/12/2025 Paul McNamara

HMOL/14831/25 115A Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EJ Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Karl Parkinson

HMOL/14833/25 28A Harvist Road, London, NW6 6SH Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Dukagjin Lipa

HMOL/14835/25 182 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6QH Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Yogesh Solanki

HMOL/14836/25 5A Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Selective  3 125/01/203129/12/2025 VIJAYKUMAR HARENDRA PATEL

HMOL/16272/24 4 Rose Glen, London, NW9 0JS Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mrs Yin Wang

HMOL/01639/19 28A Watford Road, Wembley, HA0 3EP Mandatory  2 5 526/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Adeeb Khalid

HMOL/06836/20 29 Princes Court, Wembley, HA9 7JJ Mandatory  2 2 926/01/203129/12/2025 Rajeshwar Rao Amirchetty

HMOL/09815/15 40 Glenwood Grove, London, NW9 8HH Mandatory  3 5 1026/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Mykhaylo Datsyuk

HMOL/09816/20 54A Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5BA Selective  4 126/01/203129/12/2025 Dr Nichole Taske

HMOL/05909/20 71B Burrows Road, London, NW10 5SJ Selective  2 126/01/202729/12/2025 Mrs Angelica Kukla

HMOL/12269/20 35 Sherborne Gardens, London, NW9 9TE Mandatory  2 5 1026/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Dhirendra Ramji Patel

HMOL/16547/24 111 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1LH Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Jaipal Singh

HMOL/15503/24 68A Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BE Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mrs Collette Kilcoyne

HMOL/07846/20 1 Fernbank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TT Mandatory  3 5 826/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Abdoullah Attamohamed

HMOL/16003/24 122 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5QJ Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Jae Singh

HMOL/11478/24 17A Allington Road, London, W10 4AY Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Mark Barton

HMOL/00641/17 5 Dawson Road, London, NW2 6UB Mandatory  2 2 826/01/203129/12/2025 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/16025/17 73 Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BJ Mandatory  2 2 926/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Oscar Beuselinck

HMOL/00638/17 3 Dawson Road, London, NW2 6UB Mandatory  2 1026/01/203129/12/2025 Mr John Christopher Cawley

HMOL/08965/20 38B Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/09089/20 27 Mostyn Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AY Mandatory  2 4 526/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Nikolay Slavov

HMOL/09042/20 15 Malvern Mews, London, NW6 5PT Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Ms Madiha Khan

HMOL/09154/20 151 Cambridge Avenue, London, NW6 5AA Mandatory  1 5 526/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Fabio Lai

HMOL/11392/20 Flat 13, Scholars House, 36 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7GF Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Nader Jean Sucquet

HMOL/14635/25 30A Blackbird Hill, London, NW9 8SD Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 c/o KMP Solutions Ltd

HMOL/14640/25 15 Malcolm House, 405 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QF Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr David Lusman

HMOL/14653/25 4 Balmoral Court, 39 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8JQ Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Denis Kennedy

HMOL/14643/25 28B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025
HMOL/14645/25 6 Selwyn Road, London, NW10 8QY Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Lands Management Ltd

HMOL/14646/25 14 The Dene, Wembley, HA9 7QT Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Denis Kennedy

HMOL/14637/25 67B High Street, London, NW10 4NS Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 New Hill Limited

HMOL/14638/25 7 William Dromey Court, Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XD Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr John Grumbar

HMOL/08573/20 20 Wembley Park Drive, Wembley, HA9 8HA Mandatory  3 7 1026/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Nikolay Slavov

HMOL/02315/15 9 Crouch Road, London, NW10 8HS Mandatory  3 3 526/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Doug Reeves

HMOL/06547/15 17 Chandos Road, London, NW2 4LS Mandatory  2 5 826/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Giuseppe Spoto

HMOL/14820/25 26 Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PH Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Miss Anna Michael

HMOL/14795/25 16 Odessa Road, London, NW10 5YH Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Chris Ampofo

HMOL/14797/25 30 Padfield Court, 4 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8JS Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Jeffrey Brova

HMOL/14799/25 144 Review Road, London, NW2 7BD Selective  2 126/01/202729/12/2025 Bhavini Pindoria

HMOL/14804/25 83A Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BU Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Kieran Barry

HMOL/14807/25 3 The Chine, Wembley, HA0 3EH Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Rumesh Marwaha

HMOL/14813/25 Flat 1, 41A Bridge Road, Wembley, HA9 9AG Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 NASB Property Limited

HMOL/14814/25 Flat 6, GEORGE HOUSE, Albert Road, London, NW6 5BR Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Matthew Salandy

HMOL/14815/25 201A Harvist Road, London, NW6 6HB Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Frank McCarthy

HMOL/14816/25 Flat 7, 6 Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AB Selective  2 126/01/202729/12/2025 Gold Eagle

HMOL/14817/25 13C Casselden Road, London, NW10 8QR Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Richard Hennessy

HMOL/14776/25 14A Oxford Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 5SL Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Vinay Shrivastava

HMOL/14778/25 38B Riffel Road, London, NW2 4PH Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Raymond Casey

HMOL/14780/25 Flat 5, Pullman House, 42 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FX Selective  21 126/01/203129/12/2025 Dr Yu Qian Ang

HMOL/14782/25 59 Sudbury Croft, Wembley, HA0 2QW Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Miss Rachel Mclennan

HMOL/14755/25 FLAT 3, 12 Grosvenor Gardens, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4QP Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Allan Lawson

HMOL/14756/25 4 Preston Waye, Harrow, HA3 0QG Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mrs Gisella De Angelis

HMOL/14762/25 Flat 45, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 226/01/203129/12/2025 Vivienne Harris

HMOL/14764/25 12 Temple Road, London, NW2 6PP Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Paul Harbinson

HMOL/14765/25 100A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LR Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Ms Kah Kuok

HMOL/14766/25 38 Queenscourt, Wembley, HA9 7QU Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Emmanuel Georgiou

HMOL/14767/25 100B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LR Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Ms Kah Kuok

HMOL/14744/25 33A Hartland Road, London, NW6 6BG Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Ms Elicia Henry

HMOL/14745/25 4 Avondale Avenue, London, NW2 7PA Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Shai Divani

HMOL/14746/25 46 Brent Way, Wembley, HA9 6JN Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Ms Raksha Hirani

HMOL/14752/25 9A Holmstall Parade, Burnt Oak Broadway, Edgware, HA8 5HX Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Dinesh Hirani

HMOL/14711/25 70B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AD Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mrs Mani Pillai

HMOL/14714/25 183 Watford Road, Harrow, HA1 3UA Selective  3 126/01/203129/12/2025 DR ANNOUE VIRMANI

HMOL/14715/25 48C Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EX Selective  2 126/01/202729/12/2025 Mrs Olga Borissova Cresswell

HMOL/14716/25 47 Redhill Drive, Edgware, HA8 5JL Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Sandeep Khimani

HMOL/14717/25 12 Canterbury Court, 981 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2SF Selective  4 126/01/203129/12/2025 Miss Zule Huma Khan

HMOL/14720/25 10A Herbert Gardens, London, NW10 3BU Selective  1 126/01/202729/12/2025 Miss Catherine Julia Slater

HMOL/14659/25 18B Glynfield Road, London, NW10 9JX Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Olu Malomo

HMOL/14662/25 Flat 101, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Ms Ling Yang

HMOL/14657/25 Flat 27, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Ashok Charan

HMOL/14790/25 Flat 3B, 71 Cambridge Road, London, NW6 5AG Selective  1 226/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Shakil Ismail

HMOL/14725/25 25B Olive Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6TY Selective  2 226/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/08264/20 64 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Mandatory  3 6 1026/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Abduollah Attamohamed

HMOL/08261/20 10 Lynton Road, London, NW6 6BN Selective  2 126/01/203129/12/2025 Ms Jane Harris

HMOL/08141/20 32 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RZ Mandatory  3 6 726/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Harrison Aibangbee

HMOL/13580/24 Flat 41, Dara House, 50 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0BR Selective  4 126/01/203129/12/2025 Miss Lili Fu

HMOL/13908/24 Flat 2, 46 Park Chase, Wembley, HA9 8EH Selective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Mr Sunil Badiani

HMOL/08675/20 Caretakers Quarters, 21 Exeter Mansions, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UGSelective  1 126/01/203129/12/2025 Tolulope George

HMOL/17181/15 35 Wessex Court, 120 The Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9RH Mandatory  1 3 526/01/203129/12/2025 Ms Melanie Tilakaratne-Hayes

HMOL/14999/25 7A Holmstall Parade, Burnt Oak Broadway, Edgware, HA8 5HX Selective  2 128/01/203131/12/2025 Dinesh Hirani

HMOL/15000/25 10A Holmstall Parade, Burnt Oak Broadway, Edgware, HA8 5HX Selective  2 128/01/203131/12/2025 Dinesh Hirani

HMOL/15001/25 11A HOLMSTALL PARADE, Burnt Oak Broadway, Edgware, HA8 5HX Selective  2 128/01/203131/12/2025 Dinesh Hirani

HMOL/15002/25 12A HOLMSTALL PARADE, Burnt Oak Broadway, Edgware, HA8 5HX Selective  2 128/01/203131/12/2025 Dinesh Hirani

HMOL/15003/25 13A HOLMSTALL PARADE, Burnt Oak Broadway, Edgware, HA8 5HX Selective  2 128/01/203131/12/2025 Dinesh Hirani

HMOL/15004/25 8A HOLMSTALL PARADE, Burnt Oak Broadway, Edgware, HA8 5HX Selective  2 128/01/203131/12/2025 Dinesh Hirani

HMOL/14991/25 Flat 1, 31A Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  3 128/01/203131/12/2025 Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/14997/25 92E Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6RX Selective  2 228/01/203131/12/2025 Mrs Sophie Miller

HMOL/00002/26 50 Alliance Close, Wembley, HA0 2NQ Selective  1 102/02/203103/01/2026 Dr Gerald Eko

HMOL/00006/26 31A Wells Drive, London, NW9 8DH Selective  2 131/01/203103/01/2026 Miss Simran Patel

HMOL/00008/26 128B Clifford Gardens, London, NW10 5JB Selective  2 231/01/203103/01/2026 Mrs Natasha de Gouveia

HMOL/00012/26 36B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6PX Selective  1 131/01/203103/01/2026 Mr Michael Loizou

HMOL/00014/26 308A High Road, London, NW10 2EN Selective  1 131/01/203103/01/2026 Mr Karsan Patel

HMOL/00015/26 310A High Road, London, NW10 2EN Selective  1 131/01/203103/01/2026 Mr Karsan Patel

HMOL/00017/26 40 Byron Avenue, London, NW9 0EP Selective  2 131/01/203103/01/2026 Mr Mitesh Versani

HMOL/00032/26 48 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LZ Selective  2 131/01/203103/01/2026 Newal Rosario

HMOL/00046/26 Flat 70, Waterfront Heights, 152A Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1HF Selective  1 102/02/203104/01/2026 Dr Kevin Vockerodt

HMOL/00068/26 Flat 6, Mosaic Apartments, 51 Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HG Selective  1 101/02/203104/01/2026 Vivienne Harris

HMOL/00063/26 Flat 5, Mosaic Apartments, 51 Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HG Selective  1 201/02/203104/01/2026 Vivienne Harris

HMOL/00072/26 Flat 2, Mosaic Apartments, 51 Pound Lane, London, NW10 2HG Selective  1 101/02/203104/01/2026 Vivienne Harris

HMOL/00075/26 13 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RH Selective  2 101/02/203104/01/2026 Vivienne Harris

HMOL/00077/26 15 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RH Selective  2 101/02/203104/01/2026 Vivenne Harris

HMOL/00088/26 35 Canterbury Court, Gorefield Place, London, NW6 5SX Selective  2 201/02/203104/01/2026 Hira  Miah

HMOL/00090/26 72 Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1AP Selective  2 101/02/203104/01/2026 Mr Sunil Nathalal

HMOL/00094/26 35 Tudor Court South, Wembley, HA9 6SQ Selective  2 101/02/203104/01/2026 Mr Samji Karsan Varsani

HMOL/07503/20 Flats 1-9, 28 Casselden Road, London, NW10 8QR Mandatory  1 4 1502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Ghanshyam Bhojani

HMOL/02655/15 57 Kings Road, London, NW10 2BN Additional  2 5 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Colm Conneally

HMOL/13309/14 Flat 5, 10 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Additional  1 4 302/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Paul Weldon

HMOL/03615/18 11 Westly Court, Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EL Additional  1 4 402/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/01600/18 20 Selsdon Road, London, NW2 7NE Additional  2 5 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Mandeep Chhokar

HMOL/05562/16 43 Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AZ Additional  2 1 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Arvindkumar Babubhai Patel

HMOL/10997/17 117 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NS Additional  2 3 1202/02/203105/01/2026 Mrs Vaneeta Patel

HMOL/00098/26 96A Princes Avenue, London, NW9 9JD Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Mansukh Basia

HMOL/00102/26 13 Loxley House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HL Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Khuram Saraf

HMOL/00103/26 431A Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0XY Selective  2 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Peter Boland

HMOL/00148/26 Flat 2, 102 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LT Selective  1 102/02/202705/01/2026 Mr Shane Kelly

HMOL/00149/26 31 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Arthur Baker

HMOL/00150/26 37 Alderside Apartments, 35 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6BF Selective  1 202/02/202705/01/2026 Mr Barney Kelham

HMOL/00151/26 27 Park View Road, London, NW10 1AJ Selective  2 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Peter Connolly

HMOL/00152/26 25 Atherton Heights, Wembley, HA0 1YD Selective  3 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Girish Malkan

HMOL/00153/26 20B Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PH Selective  2 102/02/203105/01/2026 Ms Cherine Mohamed

HMOL/00154/26 12C Burton Road, London, NW6 7LW Selective  1 202/02/203105/01/2026 Mr R J Adil

HMOL/00155/26 44 FRONTENAC, Donnington Road, London, NW10 3RB Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Ashiq Awan

HMOL/00156/26 130B Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QU Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Bartosz Klopocki

HMOL/00157/26 1C Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RF Selective  2 202/02/203105/01/2026 Mrs Manibai Vekaria

HMOL/14370/25 160 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5ND Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Pankaj Varsani

HMOL/00106/26 Flat 1, 102 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LT Selective  1 102/02/202705/01/2026 Mr Shane Kelly

HMOL/00107/26 20 Coral House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FH Selective  1 202/02/203105/01/2026 Ms Grace Nshemeire-Gwaku

HMOL/00108/26 22 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Ms Madeleine Forman

HMOL/00109/26 4 Princes Close, London, NW9 9QT Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Asido EFFA

HMOL/00110/26 7 Harley Close, Wembley, HA0 4UJ Selective  2 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Nabil Mahmoud

HMOL/00111/26 26 Brook Road, London, NW2 7BJ Selective  2 202/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Shahidul Ahmed

HMOL/00112/26 48 Village Way, London, NW10 0LL Selective  2 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mrs Nanduben Gami

HMOL/00113/26 4 Eyhurst Close, London, NW2 7HP Selective  2 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Mahadra Patel

HMOL/00114/26 126 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FT Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Sheetal Chatrath

HMOL/00115/26 188 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TH Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Dinesh Jain

HMOL/00117/26 19C Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QN Selective  3 102/02/203105/01/2026 Ms June Neizer

HMOL/00118/26 59 HARVEY HOUSE, Havenwood, Wembley, HA9 9AS Selective  4 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Mohammed Anwar

HMOL/00120/26 Flat 2, 139 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3AU Selective  2 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Alexander Landau

HMOL/00121/26 23 Townsend Lane, London, NW9 7JG Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Vinodkumar Varsani

HMOL/00122/26 32 Alderside Apartments, 35 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6BF Selective  5 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mrs KAREN SZERKOWSKI

HMOL/00123/26 Second Floor Rear Flat, 1028 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NN Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/00124/26 131 Pempath Place, Wembley, HA9 8QR Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Sanjay Unadkat

HMOL/00125/26 Flat 4, 95 Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Selective  1 202/02/203105/01/2026 Carmi Korine

HMOL/00126/26 13A Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AE Selective  2 102/02/203105/01/2026 Surbir Singh Sarna

HMOL/00127/26 423A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5NG Selective  2 102/02/203105/01/2026 Oliver St James Limited

HMOL/00128/26 279 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FW Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Ms Jana Sangalli

HMOL/00129/26 Flat 2, Antilia Court, 40 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3GS Selective  3 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr RAAJ KALARIA

HMOL/00130/26 Flat 3, Antilia Court, 40 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3GS Selective  3 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr RAAJ KALARIA

HMOL/00131/26 80 Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1TA Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Ms Deise Barros De Abreu

HMOL/00132/26 Flat 4, Antilia Court, 40 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3GS Selective  3 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr RAAJ KALARIA

HMOL/00133/26 9D Keyes Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 3XB Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Leon Ferera

HMOL/00134/26 Flat 5, Antilia Court, 40 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3GS Selective  3 102/02/203105/01/2026 SUDBURY PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITEDRAAJ KALARIA

HMOL/00135/26 Flat 6, 59 High Road, London, NW10 2SU Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Sunil Bhundia

HMOL/00137/26 Flat 6, Antilia Court, 40 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3GS Selective  3 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr RAAJ KALARIA

HMOL/00138/26 Flat 7, Antilia Court, 40 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3GS Selective  3 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr RAAJ KALARIA

HMOL/00139/26 Flat 8, Antilia Court, 40 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3GS Selective  3 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr RAAJ KALARIA

HMOL/00140/26 27 Alderside Apartments, 35 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6BF Selective  7 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mrs Jane Mitchell

HMOL/00141/26 16B Greyhound Road, London, NW10 5QG Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr John Vanderpool

HMOL/00142/26 Flat 1, 132 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QU Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr NAJI KASSIR

HMOL/03100/15 91 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2UE Additional  2 4 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Anderson Do Rozario

HMOL/05662/15 9 Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JH Additional  2 3 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Sanjay Chaganlal Vaghela

HMOL/03480/17 18B Howard Road, London, NW2 6DR Additional  2 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Sukhwant Randhawa

HMOL/16253/18 66 Brondesbury Park, London, NW2 5JU Mandatory  3 8 1302/02/203105/01/2026 Mr John Cawley

HMOL/02734/20 137 Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NP Additional  2 4 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Keith Whelan

HMOL/08145/25 Flat 20, Signia Court, 55 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BE Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Dhiraj Dabasia

HMOL/08295/20 25 The Ridgeway, Wembley, HA3 0LN Additional  2 4 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mrs Amirtha Pasupathy

HMOL/12542/20 24 Baskerville Gardens, London, NW10 1PF Additional  2 4 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/01133/19 18 Victoria Mews, London, NW6 6SY Additional  3 4 402/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Mark Long

HMOL/01511/15 405 High Road, London, NW10 2JN Additional  2 3 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Oliver Finn

HMOL/01613/15  2 Falcon Way, Harrow, HA3 0TP Mandatory  3 4 502/02/203105/01/2026 Miss Finda Gbondo

HMOL/01616/15 302A Neasden Lane, London, NW10 0EP Additional  2 4 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/10195/15 1 Heron Close, London, NW10 9HT Additional  2 2 502/02/203105/01/2026 Ms Premila Patel

HMOL/03803/17 45 Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LA Additional  2 2 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Michael Clarke

HMOL/01154/18 33 Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DR Additional  2 4 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Michael O'Sullivan

HMOL/14256/25 7A Holmstall Avenue, Edgware, HA8 5JQ Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Francis Timothy

HMOL/04375/15 19B High Road, London, NW10 2TE Additional  3 2 402/02/203105/01/2026 Mrs Kamla Patel

HMOL/02251/15 19A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SE Additional  2 3 702/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Ramesh Halai

HMOL/04172/15 13 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SY Mandatory  2 8 1202/02/203105/01/2026 Mr John Reilly

HMOL/04292/15 36 Strode Road, London, NW10 2NH Mandatory  2 5 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Mel Minnock

HMOL/13564/15 367 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0HY Additional  2 5 602/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Matt McEvoy

HMOL/02094/18 25 Kenneth Crescent, London, NW2 4PP Additional  2 5 1002/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Adnan Hussain

HMOL/02006/18 27C Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4ET Additional  1 3 302/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Roger Leon

HMOL/01841/19 115 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NS Additional  3 3 602/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Sundeep Patel

HMOL/14721/25 51A Nicoll Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9AT Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Ademola Adebanjo

HMOL/01454/20 120 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JP Additional  4 3 602/02/203105/01/2026 Mrs Vaneeta Patel

HMOL/00336/19 33 Lushington Road, London, NW10 5UX Additional  1 3 402/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Imran Khan

HMOL/02990/19 101 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DS Additional  2 2 402/02/203105/01/2026 Mrs Magdalena Funcasta

HMOL/10658/16 104 Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DP Additional  2 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Ramesh Patel

HMOL/00092/26 23A Townsend Lane, London, NW9 7JG Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Vinodkumar Varsani

HMOL/00078/26 48 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TD Selective  3 102/02/203105/01/2026 Heymang Patel

HMOL/00081/26 Ground Floor Rear Right Flat, 21 Burns Road, Wembley, HA0 1JR Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Sachin Dhir

HMOL/00082/26 First Floor Front Right Flat, 21 Burns Road, Wembley, HA0 1JR Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Sachin Dhir

HMOL/00083/26 First Floor Left Flat, 21 Burns Road, Wembley, HA0 1JR Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Sachin Dhir

HMOL/00084/26 First Floor Rear Right Flat, 21 Burns Road, Wembley, HA0 1JR Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Sachin Dhir

HMOL/00085/26 11, Park Place, Wembley, HA9 8DB Selective  2 102/02/203105/01/2026 Sunil Aggarwal

HMOL/00073/26 21B Yewfield Road, London, NW10 9TD Selective  2 102/02/202705/01/2026 Mr Nanji Patel

HMOL/00065/26 32 Tadworth Road, London, NW2 7UD Selective  2 102/02/202705/01/2026 Mr Mayesh Savani

HMOL/00066/26 74B Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DP Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Nathan Powell-smith

HMOL/00069/26 18 Nutfield Road, London, NW2 7EB Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Miss Puspa Varsani

HMOL/00070/26 20A Lushington Road, London, NW10 5UU Selective  1 102/02/202705/01/2026 Ms Raina Csermak

HMOL/00071/26 61 Goldsmith Lane, London, NW9 9AR Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Laveen Chandnani

HMOL/00047/26 1A Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RF Selective  1 202/02/203105/01/2026 Mrs Manibai Vekaria

HMOL/00048/26 64 CARMEL COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JF Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Miss Raksha Hirani

HMOL/00059/26 52B Maybank Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2TH Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Syed Shah

HMOL/00060/26 35B Grittleton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NX Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Ms Audrey Kendall

HMOL/00062/26 35B Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SB Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Dr Leye Ajayi

HMOL/14998/25 Flat 2, 46 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Selective  1 128/01/203105/01/2026 AHG3 Limited

HMOL/00045/26 125 Purves Road, London, NW10 5TH Selective  3 102/02/203105/01/2026 Ms Alexandra Campbell

HMOL/00034/26 Flat 2, 31A Heathfield Park, London, NW2 5JE Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr NW10 2TE Bhundia

HMOL/00035/26 3B Exeter Mansions, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UG Selective  1 130/01/203105/01/2026 Mr Tolu George

HMOL/00036/26 56D Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Reynold D'Silva

HMOL/00038/26 180 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4HG Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Pragash Loganathan

HMOL/00039/26 200 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mrs Ingrid Cope

HMOL/00040/26 46 Medway Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2RJ Selective  2 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Elliot Lamerton

HMOL/00042/26 2 Coral House, Lapis Close, London, NW10 7FH Selective  4 101/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Anthony Henderson

HMOL/00024/26 29 Thanet Lodge, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4JA Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Arun Mirchandani

HMOL/00026/26 17A COURT PARADE, East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3HU Selective  2 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr ROBERT BREED

HMOL/00027/26 12 Lister House, Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9DH Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Abbas Kadum

HMOL/00028/26 93 Crummock Gardens, London, NW9 0DH Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Basil Hanna

HMOL/00029/26 305A Chapter Road, London, NW2 5ND Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Ms Selina Shah

HMOL/00030/26 1014B Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NS Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Sam Fayez

HMOL/00003/26 255 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3NN Selective  1 131/01/203105/01/2026 Mr Shkelqim Stefasani

HMOL/00004/26 132 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EN Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Ms Nadeera Davis

HMOL/00005/26 98 Hay Lane, London, NW9 0LG Selective  2 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mrs Mary Ayad

HMOL/14994/25 Top Floor Flat, 9 Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XG Selective  2 102/02/203105/01/2026 Lakhbir Singh

HMOL/14995/25 Flat 37, Pullman House, 42 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FX Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Omar Metwally

HMOL/14996/25 Flat 1, 46 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 AHG3 Limited

HMOL/15005/25 Flat 3, 46 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 AHG3 Limited

HMOL/15006/25 Flat 4, 46 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 AHG3 Limited

HMOL/15007/25 Flat 5, 46 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 AHG3 Limited

HMOL/15008/25 Flat 6, 46 Palermo Road, London, NW10 5YP Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 AHG3 Limited

HMOL/15009/25 13 NEWLAND COURT, 81 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9LZ Selective  1 102/02/202705/01/2026 Mr Navdeepak Verma

HMOL/14961/25 49B Hartland Road, London, NW6 6BG Selective  2 127/01/203105/01/2026 Mrs Rhiannon Thomas

HMOL/14962/25 Flat 4, 100 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TW Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Ms Theresa Henshaw

HMOL/14963/25 Flat 9, 111 Canterbury Road, London, NW6 5SR Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Robert Wardle

HMOL/14965/25 49 Campbell Court, Church Lane, London, NW9 8AA Selective  3 102/02/203105/01/2026 Hiren Delvadia

HMOL/14966/25 77A Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NU Selective  1 131/01/203105/01/2026 Mrs Caroline Thompson

HMOL/14968/25 121 Lancelot Road, Wembley, HA0 2PT Selective  2 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Atul Khanna

HMOL/14969/25 75C Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SL Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Nehal Shah

HMOL/14970/25 9 Dawson Road, London, NW2 6UB Selective  3 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mrs Chloe Michali

HMOL/07109/20 22B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 2UN Additional  1 3 602/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Mohammed Amin Sher

HMOL/02572/20 Flat 10, Amoro Court, 61 Craven Park Road, London, NW10 8SH Additional  1 2 402/02/203105/01/2026 Nayan Gami

HMOL/07148/15 Flat 1st Floor, 808 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7TD Additional  2 3 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/09854/20 159 Oakington Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 6LY Additional  2 2 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Murugesu Jeyakanthan

HMOL/04097/15 165 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SB Additional  2 2 702/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Norbert Varadi

HMOL/03936/15 87 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HG Additional  2 6 902/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Malik Ramzan

HMOL/08211/15 38 Wigginton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6EZ Additional  1 3 402/02/203105/01/2026 Mr John Enright

HMOL/17723/15 14 Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DH Mandatory  2 902/02/203105/01/2026 Ms Zoe Silverman

HMOL/13703/17 19B Springwell Avenue, London, NW10 4HN Selective  3 3 302/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Rupert Tate

HMOL/14890/25 FLAT 1, 250A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BS Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Vijay Gandecha

HMOL/14894/25 4 Innovation Close, Wembley, HA0 1HB Selective  1 102/02/203105/01/2026 Miss Mojisola Adetutu Osuntubo

HMOL/01394/15 58A Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Additional  1 4 702/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Arvin Patel

HMOL/07058/16 45 Severn Way, London, NW10 2UU Mandatory  2 3 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Rajendra K Varsani

HMOL/16409/16 5 Birchwood Court, Edgware, HA8 5JE Additional  2 4 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mrs Nilam Patel

HMOL/01362/17 80 Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4TH Additional  1 4 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Jeyanthan Kanagaratnam

HMOL/04388/20 78 Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AE Additional  2 4 502/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Roderick Nagle

HMOL/04497/20 First Floor Flat, 33 Tunley Road, London, NW10 9JR Additional  1 4 402/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Ghanshyam Bhojani

HMOL/11214/20 36A All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 5AR Additional  1 3 402/02/203105/01/2026 Mr Hitesh Dayaram

HMOL/04384/20 73A Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BP Additional  1 3 402/02/203105/01/2026 Dr Edward Stonehill

HMOL/00296/26 64B Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QT Selective  2 105/02/203108/01/2026 Mr Sheraz Mehmood

HMOL/00317/26 42B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6PX Selective  1 105/02/203108/01/2026 Mr Luke Dale Roberts

HMOL/00318/26 38B Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EJ Selective  2 105/02/203108/01/2026 Mr David Baird

HMOL/00358/26 80 Oldborough Road, Wembley, HA0 3QD Selective  2 106/02/203109/01/2026 Mr Vipin Shah

HMOL/00282/26 24 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PL Selective  1 109/02/203110/01/2026 John Ran Dale Trading LimitedCaetano

HMOL/00421/26 16 Westmeath House, 130 Brook Road, London, NW2 7DF Selective  1 107/02/203110/01/2026 Mrs Maria Nicholas

HMOL/00422/26 34 Aqua House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FF Selective  1 107/02/203110/01/2026 Dawood Saadalla

HMOL/00365/26 Flat 15, Camellia Apartments, 87 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8RY Selective  1 107/02/203110/01/2026 Ms Ling Ching Chen

HMOL/00368/26 618B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9HN Selective  1 107/02/203110/01/2026 Mr Sameer Sheth

HMOL/00406/26 Flat 39, Aylesbury House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1QW Selective  10 107/02/203110/01/2026 Mr Michael Roderick

HMOL/00407/26 Flat 1, Affinity House, 84 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PY Selective  1 107/02/203110/01/2026 Ms Ying Guo

HMOL/00408/26 28B Harvist Road, London, NW6 6SH Selective  2 107/02/203110/01/2026 Dukagjin Lipa

HMOL/00217/26 256B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BT Selective  1 109/02/203110/01/2026 Mr Naveed Khan

HMOL/08892/20 16C Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Selective  1 109/02/203111/01/2026 Mr Aron Sanger

HMOL/00378/26 Flat 2, 63 Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BJ Selective  2 106/02/203111/01/2026 Joseph Schwartz

HMOL/00457/26 37 Highmead Crescent, Wembley, HA0 4EE Selective  1 108/02/203111/01/2026 Ms Avni Martin

HMOL/00484/26 Flat 2, 41A Bridge Road, Wembley, HA9 9AG Selective  2 108/02/203111/01/2026 Mr Nangialay Khan.

HMOL/00494/26 Flat 73, Cosgrove House, Hatton Road, Wembley, HA0 1RQ Selective  1 108/02/203111/01/2026 Mr Graham Wilburn

HMOL/00474/26 10C Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9EB Selective  1 108/02/203111/01/2026 Mrs Claire Dawson

HMOL/00476/26 90 Hay Lane, London, NW9 0LG Selective  2 108/02/203111/01/2026 Salah Saleh

HMOL/00477/26 10 CLARENDON COURT, Sidmouth Road, London, NW2 5HB Selective  1 108/02/203111/01/2026 Mr Santokh Deol

HMOL/00478/26 70B Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LU Selective  3 108/02/203111/01/2026 Suresh Senghani

HMOL/00574/26 93 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LJ Selective  2 108/02/203111/01/2026 Mr Ashish Vadgama

HMOL/00576/26 81 John Buck House, Fry Road, London, NW10 4BZ Selective  1 109/02/203111/01/2026 Miss Noreen Morris

HMOL/00577/26 5 Eton Grove, London, NW9 9LE Selective  3 109/02/203111/01/2026 Mr Kandiah Thayaparan

HMOL/00578/26 FLAT 1, 100 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TW Selective  1 209/02/203111/01/2026 Mrs Eva Diba-Campbell

HMOL/15954/24 305 Preston Road, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0QQ Mandatory  3 6 1009/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Prakash Kataria

HMOL/16167/24 46 Erin Court, 94 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QA Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Miss Anne Hopstein

HMOL/16951/15 648 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QJ Mandatory  3 5 509/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Jasvinder Chhokar

HMOL/10127/19 25 Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RP Mandatory  3 4 1209/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Mohammed Akhtar

HMOL/00479/26 65A Eagle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SL Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Dushyanthi Kanagasabai

HMOL/00481/26 75 St Johns Road, Wembley, HA9 7JG Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Senathirrajan Uthaychandran

HMOL/00483/26 13 Laurel Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XY Selective  3 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Sonia Mansurian

HMOL/00465/26 22 TYLERS COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XT Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Gail Samuel

HMOL/00466/26 39 Hillside, Kingsbury, London, NW9 0NE Selective  2 209/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Ben Toms

HMOL/00469/26 20 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NX Selective  2 109/02/202712/01/2026 Mrs Sumathy Ragunathan

HMOL/00471/26 270A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BT Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Stuart Burchell

HMOL/00472/26 95 Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6HA Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Aneela Mirza

HMOL/00473/26 Flat 79, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  6 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Hin Kwan Tsang

HMOL/00497/26 16 Rainborough Close, London, NW10 0TR Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Marium Serroukh

HMOL/00498/26 100A Stag Lane, Edgware, HA8 5LW Selective  1 209/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Vasanti Shah

HMOL/00506/26 Flat 105, Avery Court, 41 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AW Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Twinkle Kansara

HMOL/00525/26 5A Bramshill Road, London, NW10 8AE Selective  1 109/02/202712/01/2026 Mr Riyadh Al-Sandouk

HMOL/00486/26 19 Woodside Close, Wembley, HA0 1UL Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Devarajah Bakeerathan

HMOL/00458/26 Flat 84, Renown House, 236 Acton Lane, London, NW10 7AL Selective  1 109/02/202712/01/2026 Mrs Devina Kayden

HMOL/00459/26 FLAT 2, 2 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BN Selective  3 109/02/203112/01/2026 Miss Nila Talluri Ferrer

HMOL/00461/26 20 The Grove, London, NW9 0TN Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Heeten Pindoria

HMOL/00442/26 7 Conley Road, London, NW10 9PB Mandatory  3 4 509/02/203112/01/2026 Circlelet Properties

HMOL/00443/26 5B Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr VIJAYKUMAR HARENDRA PATEL

HMOL/00444/26 250A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6QL Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Fergal Morrison

HMOL/00445/26 250B Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6QL Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Fergal Morrison

HMOL/00446/26 5C Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr VIJAYKUMAR HARENDRA PATEL

HMOL/00448/26 5D Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Selective  3 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr VIJAYKUMAR HARENDRA PATEL

HMOL/00449/26 Flat 12, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Marcus Bethel

HMOL/00450/26 5E Burton Road, London, NW6 7LL Selective  3 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr VIJAYKUMAR HARENDRA PATEL

HMOL/00452/26 Flat 4, Lidgra House, 250A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BS Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Vijay Gandecha

HMOL/00453/26 44 Priory Close, Wembley, HA0 2SE Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Keith Williams

HMOL/00455/26 35 Mapesbury Court, 59 Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3PU Selective  4 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr David Whiteley

HMOL/00456/26 36 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 9TJ Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Kareen Abdu'allah-Duffus

HMOL/00426/26 26 Hartland Road, London, NW6 6BJ Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Angus Bell

HMOL/00427/26 2 Dobree Avenue, London, NW10 2AE Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Rizwan Pervez

HMOL/00428/26 33 Redhill Drive, Edgware, HA8 5JL Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Nanji Jesani

HMOL/00429/26 42 Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SF Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Mary Tharsika Antonraj

HMOL/00430/26 28A Tennyson Road, London, NW6 7SA Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Yolanda Falkner

HMOL/00431/26 170 Lyon Park Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4HG Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Asgarali Kurji

HMOL/00432/26 137 Llanover Road, Wembley, HA9 7LW Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Mohammed Tarik Ullah

HMOL/00437/26 130 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Mandatory  2 5 509/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Neelam Mushtaq

HMOL/00438/26 51 Stag Lane, Edgware, HA8 5LH Mandatory  3 6 1009/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Hossein Nazerinia

HMOL/00439/26 5 Girton Avenue, London, NW9 9TG Mandatory  2 3 809/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Manji Vekaria

HMOL/09421/25 10 Mapeshill Place, London, NW2 5LA Selective  3 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Valerie Cihak

HMOL/04214/25 10 Paddock Road, London, NW2 7DL Mandatory  3 8 909/02/202712/01/2026 Mr Osorio Costa Silva

HMOL/00573/26 24 Mora Road, London, NW2 6TG Mandatory  3 6 1009/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Erlinda Mercado

HMOL/15601/24 10 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PS Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Boruch Moishe Lobenstein

HMOL/15723/24 17 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DX Mandatory  3 6 609/02/203112/01/2026 Chris Philippou

HMOL/04422/15 33 Thurlow Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2AH Selective  2 109/02/202712/01/2026 Mr Mushtaq Hussain

HMOL/04448/15 64 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EJ Additional  3 4 502/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Mel Minnock

HMOL/13358/18 5 Normansmead, London, NW10 0QG Mandatory  2 5 509/02/202712/01/2026 Mr Jitendrakumar Patel

HMOL/13360/18 19 Normansmead, London, NW10 0QN Mandatory  2 6 509/02/202712/01/2026 Mr Jitendrakumar Patel

HMOL/07844/20 Flat 9, 4 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Reena Hirani

HMOL/07855/20 Flat 1A, 4 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  4 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Reena Hirani

HMOL/07857/20 Flat 1B, 4 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  4 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Reena Hirani

HMOL/07904/20 Flat 1, 4 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  4 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Reena Hirani

HMOL/07913/20 Flat 3, 4 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Reena Hirani

HMOL/07914/20 Flat 2, 4 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  4 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Reena Hirani

HMOL/11376/25 Flat 19, 5 The Avenue, London, NW6 7YG Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Romans & Partners

HMOL/15024/24 15B Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EL Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Natalie Pinon

HMOL/14977/24 Flat 162, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GP Selective  1 109/02/202712/01/2026 Mrs Jieqiong Zhou

HMOL/00389/26 4 Lime Tree Apartments, 203 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7YRSelective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/00390/26 31B Mowbray Road, London, NW6 7QS Selective  1 209/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Hina Gadhia

HMOL/00391/26 8 Jubilee Court, 321 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QW Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Sachin  Sanghvi

HMOL/00392/26 28 Napier Road, London, NW10 5XJ Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Christina Achu

HMOL/00393/26 Flat 1, Anita House, 7 Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AA Selective  1 109/02/202712/01/2026 Ms Anita Georgiev

HMOL/00394/26 9 Cedarside Apartments, 3 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FT Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Gideon Joffe

HMOL/00395/26 39 Alderside Apartments, 35 Salusbury Road, London, NW6 6BF Selective  1 209/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Jemina Shindler

HMOL/00396/26 17 Elthorne Road, London, NW9 8BH Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Mansukhlal Gorasia

HMOL/00397/26 70 Cranleigh Gardens, Harrow, HA3 0UW Selective  3 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Mansukhlal Gorasia

HMOL/00398/26 27 TYLERS COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XT Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Foziya Pathan

HMOL/00399/26 7 Wentworth Hill, Wembley, HA9 9SF Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Sharmilaben Patel

HMOL/00415/26 6A Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DF Selective  3 109/02/203112/01/2026 Regaltatste Ltd

HMOL/00418/26 21 Lowry Lodge, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EA Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr David Guinan-Browne

HMOL/00419/26 12 Tiverton Road, Wembley, HA0 1HS Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Samira Johari

HMOL/00420/26 49A Churchill Road, London, NW2 5ED Selective  1 209/02/203112/01/2026 Westview Housing Limited

HMOL/00369/26 30 Farrans Court, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  3 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Ashish Kaushik

HMOL/00372/26 Studio 3, 89B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LR Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Nanalal Solani

HMOL/00375/26 9A Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AZ Selective  1 109/02/202712/01/2026 MRS NIROSHA SINHARA

HMOL/00423/26 Flat 81, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 109/02/202712/01/2026 Mr Rashid AlMudayan

HMOL/00424/26 1D Grand Parade, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9JS Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Lawrence Spelman

HMOL/00425/26 312 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8QA Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Dr Pradeep Loganathan

HMOL/00359/26 46 Barn Hill, Wembley, HA9 9LF Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Manish Sharma

HMOL/00363/26 3A Oak Tree Dell, London, NW9 0AB Selective  2 109/02/202712/01/2026 Mr Zahid Abdur-Rahman

HMOL/00319/26 44A Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Soo Sher

HMOL/00321/26 5C Sheldon Road, London, NW2 3AL Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Maria Bastianelli

HMOL/00322/26 14B Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4TY Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Regaltatste Ltd

HMOL/00324/26 Flat 7, 30 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7RZ Selective  4 109/02/203112/01/2026 Properties7 Developments Limited

HMOL/00325/26 6 Rugby Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3DF Selective  3 109/02/203112/01/2026 Regaltatste Ltd

HMOL/00326/26 14A Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4TY Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Regaltatste Ltd

HMOL/00327/26 15C Princess Road, London, NW6 5QT Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Michael Berg

HMOL/00328/26 212A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4QG Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Smt KB Joshi Samasta Bardai Widows Trust

HMOL/00329/26 Flat 1, 86 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JF Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Harcharan Singh Roopra

HMOL/00330/26 Flat 7, Sapphire Court, 18 Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0UF Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Dan Pathirana

HMOL/00331/26 25 Harlesden Road, London, NW10 2BY Mandatory  3 5 709/02/203112/01/2026 Ale Bar Ltd

HMOL/00332/26 Flat 8, Sapphire Court, 18 Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0UF Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Dan Pathirana

HMOL/00333/26 Flat 9, Sapphire Court, 18 Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0UF Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Dan Pathirana

HMOL/00334/26 38A District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LG Mandatory  3 5 1009/02/203112/01/2026 LMARIEAL LTD

HMOL/00335/26 Flat 10, Sapphire Court, 18 Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0UF Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Dan Pathirana

HMOL/00336/26 Flat 6, Sapphire Court, 18 Iron Bridge Close, London, NW10 0UF Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Dan Pathirana

HMOL/00337/26 4 Oaklands Court, Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AU Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Nigel Worlidge

HMOL/00338/26 14 Robson Avenue, London, NW10 3SG Mandatory  2 5 909/02/202712/01/2026 My Land Incorporadora Ltd

HMOL/00339/26 81B Victoria Road, London, NW6 6TB Selective  1 209/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Steven Grinberg

HMOL/00340/26 161B Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5TN Selective  1 209/02/202712/01/2026 Ms Lorna Sturge

HMOL/00356/26 43 Brewery Close, Wembley, HA0 2XB Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Shamsha Dhanji

HMOL/00305/26 FLAT 2, 100 Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7TW Selective  1 107/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Steve Alexander

HMOL/00309/26 Flat 2, 14 Holyrood Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5LR Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Sonia Bhuva

HMOL/00311/26 168, ASHFORD COURT, Ashford Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6BUSelective  9 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Kuljeet Lota

HMOL/00314/26 69A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JR Selective  1 105/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Alisa Zietcer

HMOL/00315/26 35 Rose Glen, London, NW9 0JR Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Pradeep Patel

HMOL/00277/26 56B Harley Road, London, NW10 8AX Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Wentworth Estates

HMOL/00279/26 76 Holmstall Avenue, Edgware, HA8 5JJ Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Pritam Bhuva

HMOL/15143/24 Flat 13, Arrandene Apartments, Silverworks Close, London, NW9 0FA Selective  6 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Man Chi  Chui

HMOL/11299/20 59B Malvern Road, London, NW6 5PU Mandatory  3 5 509/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Erma Richards

HMOL/09413/20 28 Chartley Avenue, London, NW2 7RA Mandatory  3 6 1009/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Eli Noe

HMOL/11149/20 104 Tennyson Road, London, NW6 7SB Selective  3 109/02/203112/01/2026 Miss Francesca Warner

HMOL/08022/23 24B Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Dr Inma Martin-Berenjeno

HMOL/09858/20 34 Victor Road, London, NW10 5XG Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Sasha Bhavan

HMOL/12224/20 4 Highfield Close, London, NW9 0PB Mandatory  2 5 509/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Kishore Shah

HMOL/07841/20 Flat 5, 4 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Reena Hirani

HMOL/07842/20 Flat 6, 4 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Reena Hirani

HMOL/07843/20 Flat 8, 4 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Reena Hirani

HMOL/16621/24 13B Bolton Gardens, London, NW10 5RB Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Harry Stewart

HMOL/21864/24 Flat 31, Brigantia House, 4 Oberman Road, London, NW10 1DS Additional  1 3 509/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Weeyou Lau

HMOL/15780/24 13 Lockier Walk, Wembley, HA9 7TN Selective  3 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Hari Patel

HMOL/15836/24 10 Dudley Court, 16 Crawford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 2HR Selective  4 109/02/203112/01/2026 Hari Patel

HMOL/01136/25 Flat 14, 275 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Jorrit Koop

HMOL/08889/20 16A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Aron Sanger

HMOL/08698/20 Flat 4, 4 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Reena Hirani

HMOL/15444/24 Flat H, 591 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/15441/24 Flat 3, Golden Egg, 155 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HU Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Andrew David Freeman

HMOL/15450/24 Flat E, 591 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EF Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Ignatius Gallagher

HMOL/01793/25 2 Woodside Place, Wembley, HA0 1UW Selective  1 209/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Kawsihan Pathmanathan

HMOL/01869/25 89 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RG Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Better Properties Limited

HMOL/00111/24 123A Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NJ Additional  2 2 309/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Daniel Schraibman

HMOL/08141/25 5 Dagmar Gardens, London, NW10 5RH Mandatory  2 6 1009/02/203112/01/2026 Miss Ratan Rabadiya

HMOL/10042/25 16 Forty Close, Wembley, HA9 8LJ Selective  1 1 409/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Yousif Hussain

HMOL/07512/20 Flat 7, 4 Drakes Courtyard, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Reena Hirani

HMOL/15278/18 34B Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5YL Mandatory  2 3 509/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Miray Boukarroum

HMOL/00218/26 32 Townsend Lane, London, NW9 7JJ Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Stanley Ainslie

HMOL/00219/26 110A College Road, London, NW10 5HD Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Shashi Patel

HMOL/00233/26 21 West Way, London, NW10 0LU Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Kanji Patel

HMOL/00237/26 Flat 11, Lidgra House, 250A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BS Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Vijay Gandecha

HMOL/00240/26 16 Campion Court, Elmore Close, Wembley, HA0 1YN Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Derek Conmy

HMOL/00241/26 Flat 13, Lidgra House, 250A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BS Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Vijay Gandecha

HMOL/00243/26 Flat 276, Baronet House, 9 Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7GQ Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mark Walker

HMOL/00244/26 51A & 51B Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RG Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RGAdditional  3 2 409/02/203112/01/2026 Miss Ophelia Lobban

HMOL/00247/26 Flat 14, Lidgra House, 250A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BS Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Vijay Gandecha

HMOL/00250/26 69C Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JR Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Alisa Zietcer

HMOL/00255/26 54A Salusbury Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 6RN Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Alexander Edward Chesterman

HMOL/00257/26 Flat 12, Lidgra House, 250A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BS Selective  2 109/02/202712/01/2026 Mr Vijay Gandecha

HMOL/00260/26 46C Braemar Avenue, London, NW10 0DL Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Dipak Bhudia

HMOL/00159/26 4 Glengall Chambers, Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HQ Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Darius Tahernia

HMOL/00161/26 84 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 MRS ANCUTA SOLOVASTRU

HMOL/00162/26 21A Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EL Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Nikhil Vaughan-Jeremy

HMOL/00163/26 15 Sutherland Court, London, NW9 9HB Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Dipak Kondhia

HMOL/00164/26 11 Harp Island Close, London, NW10 0DD Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Marcin Glanc

HMOL/00166/26 73 Scarle Road, Wembley, HA0 4SS Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Bhavikkumar Pandya

HMOL/00169/26 6 Chippenham Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NQ Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 MR BHAVIK SAGAR

HMOL/00170/26 30 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Wayne Myers

HMOL/00172/26 22 Parkfields Avenue, London, NW9 7PE Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 BAS INVESTMENTS LTD

HMOL/00174/26 125 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DT Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Jayshan Raghunandan

HMOL/00192/26 15 Montpelier Rise, Wembley, HA9 8RG Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Pravina Tajapra

HMOL/00197/26 Flat 6, Lidgra House, 250A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BS Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Vijay Gandecha

HMOL/00198/26 Flat 7, Lidgra House, 250A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BS Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Vijay Gandecha

HMOL/00199/26 Flat 10, Lidgra House, 250A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 0BS Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Vijay Gandecha

HMOL/00210/26 7B Hiley Road, London, NW10 5PT Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Liam Thomas

HMOL/00213/26 26 Rosslyn Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7NZ Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Karisma Patel

HMOL/00215/26 Flat 4, Elmsrose Court, 114 Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NP Selective  2 109/02/203112/01/2026 Fab Homes

HMOL/11824/25 230A North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 0JU Mandatory  2 5 509/02/203112/01/2026 North Circular Properties Ltd

HMOL/12059/24 17A Northview Crescent, London, NW10 1RD Selective  1 1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Phil Leonard

HMOL/14754/25 8 APPLE LODGE, Sudbury Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3QS Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Ms Simone Roback

HMOL/09138/24 24C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Thomas Garrad-Cole

HMOL/15166/15 23A Walm Lane, London, NW2 5SH Additional  2 1209/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Manojh Patel

HMOL/01611/15 59 Mora Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 6TB Selective  2 4 1009/02/203112/01/2026 Mrs Renu Madalli

HMOL/12468/20 458A High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AY Mandatory  2 6 1009/02/203112/01/2026 Mr Samir Patel

HMOL/08142/20 11B Ivy Road, London, NW2 6SU Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 Miss Katie McCarthy

HMOL/00035/25 Third Floor Flat 8, 85 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8BU Selective  1 109/02/203112/01/2026 KPD Realty Ltd

HMOL/01700/19 75A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UT Mandatory  3 4 510/02/203113/01/2026 Mr Manzoor Hussain

HMOL/13865/25 46A Torbay Road, London, NW6 7DZ Selective  1 110/02/203113/01/2026 Mrs Susanna Middlemiss

HMOL/07512/24 82 CARMEL COURT, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JG Selective  1 122/07/202914/01/2026 Dr Thushara Perumal

HMOL/00699/26 5C Aylestone Avenue, London, NW6 7AE Selective  3 116/02/203117/01/2026 Chris Philippou

HMOL/00803/26 FLAT 4, 208 Walm Lane, London, NW2 3BP Selective  1 114/02/202717/01/2026 Olufemi Akinsanya

HMOL/00808/26 Flat 44, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 114/02/203117/01/2026 Jiayin Zheng

HMOL/00828/26 21, ST ANNES COURT, Salusbury Road, Willesden, London, NW6 6RG Selective  1 114/02/203117/01/2026 Dr Fernando Garcia

HMOL/00817/26 Flat 1, 43A Bridge Road, Wembley, HA9 9AG Selective  2 114/02/203117/01/2026 Nangialay Khan

HMOL/00818/26 Flat 2, 43A Bridge Road, Wembley, HA9 9AG Selective  2 114/02/203117/01/2026 Nangialay Khan

HMOL/00824/26 7 Shirley Court, Highfield Avenue, London, NW9 0QD Selective  1 114/02/203117/01/2026 Mr Jayesh Savani

HMOL/00826/26 105 Thurlby Road, Wembley, HA0 4RT Selective  2 114/02/203117/01/2026 Mr Chunilal Guiga

HMOL/00864/26 34 Tarranbrae, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PN Selective  1 114/02/203117/01/2026 Ms Roya Nasser

HMOL/00866/26 71 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  2 114/02/203117/01/2026 Mr Narendra Kateli

HMOL/00873/26 33A Burnt Oak Broadway, Edgware, HA8 5JZ Selective  2 115/02/203118/01/2026 Mr Rasik P Shah

HMOL/00923/26 28A Crouch Road, London, NW10 8HR Selective  1 115/02/203118/01/2026 Mr Dhiraj Meghani

HMOL/00878/26 97 Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DA Selective  3 115/02/203118/01/2026 Mrs Charlotte Seddon

HMOL/00766/26 36 CRESWELL HOUSE, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  1 116/02/203118/01/2026 Mrs Sarah Dillon

HMOL/00768/26 49 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  1 116/02/203118/01/2026 Mr Mohsen Emsaeii

HMOL/00953/26 Flat 7, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  1 115/02/203118/01/2026 Jiayin Zheng

HMOL/16749/24 13 Swallow Drive, London, NW10 8TG Selective  1 116/02/202719/01/2026 Mr Dami Sogunro

HMOL/07885/20 261 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BQ Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr David Baird

HMOL/04505/15 173 Park Lane, Wembley, HA9 7SB Mandatory  3 8 1416/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Leslie Huss-Smickler

HMOL/04671/15 117 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BL Mandatory  2 4 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Abdol Karim Saadat

HMOL/12431/17 51 Noko, 3-6 Banister Road, London, W10 4AR Selective  3 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Mukesh Dadia

HMOL/14967/25 65 Southview Avenue, London, NW10 1RJ Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Rizwan Ahmed

HMOL/16127/24 Flat 13, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Omar Yassine

HMOL/15992/24 8 Lonsdale Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EQ Mandatory  2 2 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Bharat Manji

HMOL/16074/24 568A North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QA Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 JO KING

HMOL/16056/24 91B Oaklands Road, London, NW2 6DD Selective  3 116/02/202719/01/2026 Mr Darren Ross

HMOL/17743/24 133 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EN Mandatory  3 5 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Endri Hoxha

HMOL/17817/24 39B London Road, Wembley, HA9 7ET Selective  1 104/11/202919/01/2026 Mrs Shila Patel

HMOL/17745/24 133A Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EN Mandatory  3 5 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Endri Hoxha

HMOL/17749/24 19 Rydal Gardens, London, NW9 0DS Selective  2 116/02/202719/01/2026 Ms Susan Shamash

HMOL/05001/20 Flat 1, 44 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BT Mandatory  2 5 1016/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Keith Whelan

HMOL/11402/20 Flat 11, Claridge House, 91 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5TN Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Robert Julian Bier

HMOL/11581/20 Flat 1, 48A High Street, London, NW10 4LS Mandatory  2 7 1416/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Abdi Mussa

HMOL/00441/26 26B Mordaunt Road, London, NW10 8NU Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Yohannes Tewolde Efrem

HMOL/00462/26 103 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LJ Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Pratap Gadhavi

HMOL/00533/26 34 Constance House, Broadfields Way, London, NW10 1RF Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mrs Jashu Bhudia

HMOL/00565/26 9A Northwick Avenue, Kenton Harrow, HA3 0AA Mandatory  2 3 616/02/203119/01/2026 Mrs Jayshree Pattni

HMOL/00568/26 Flat 2, 781-783 Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2LP Mandatory  2 2 616/02/203119/01/2026 Miniview Properties Limited

HMOL/00570/26 Flat 34, Unison House, 90 Beresford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1PR Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Ernest Brooks International

HMOL/00571/26 4B St Marys Road, London, NW10 4AP Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 S Dhir Properties Group Limited

HMOL/00572/26 91B Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PY Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mrs Joanna Jacobs

HMOL/09810/20 Flat 1, 158 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RU Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Peter Benda

HMOL/12216/20 69B Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BJ Mandatory  2 2 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Josh Ford

HMOL/09812/20 Flat 2, 158 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RU Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Peter Benda

HMOL/09814/20 Flat 4, 158 Walm Lane, London, NW2 4RU Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Peter Benda

HMOL/09859/20 2 Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RR Mandatory  3 6 1016/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Kirit Patel

HMOL/09860/20 4 Buckingham Road, London, NW10 4RR Mandatory  3 6 1116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Kirit Patel

HMOL/10001/20 22 Marlow Court, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7PS Mandatory  1 3 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Patrick Wastnage

HMOL/07840/20 259 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4BQ Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr David Baird

HMOL/16659/24 146 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8EW Mandatory  2 2 516/02/203119/01/2026 Ziad Pasha

HMOL/16196/24 171 Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EQ Selective  4 216/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Malik Afsar

HMOL/16366/24 70 Swinderby Road, Wembley, HA0 4SG Selective  1 116/02/202719/01/2026 Mr Paramjit Padda

HMOL/11148/20 Flat 3, Claridge House, 91 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5TN Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Robert Julian Bier

HMOL/02072/20 131B Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PS Mandatory  3 6 716/02/203119/01/2026 Mr John Horgan

HMOL/10694/20 57 Dartmouth Road, London, NW2 4EP Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Miss Selena Cawley

HMOL/00769/26 Flat 8, 33 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NB Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mrs Charlotte Naghar

HMOL/00770/26 61 Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NX Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mrs Anna Mina

HMOL/00771/26 2 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PH Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 OMS ESTATES LTD

HMOL/00700/26 175A High Road, London, NW10 2SD Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Babar Rashid

HMOL/00702/26 23B Dyne Road, London, NW6 7XG Selective  1 216/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Jian Bin Liang

HMOL/00704/26 40B Princess Road, London, NW6 5QU Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Adrian Roganski

HMOL/00706/26 14 Village Mews, London, NW9 8SZ Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 MR HARISH KAPADIA

HMOL/00711/26 111 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RH Mandatory  3 6 816/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Clovis Stephenson

HMOL/00713/26 73 Villiers Road, London, NW2 5PG Mandatory  2 5 816/02/203119/01/2026 Mr John Casey

HMOL/00714/26 102 Whitmore Gardens, London, NW10 5HJ Mandatory  2 5 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Jayantilal Halai

HMOL/00715/26 1 Brook Road, London, NW2 7BB Mandatory  3 9 1016/02/203119/01/2026 Kara Realty Trading Ltd

HMOL/00717/26 68 Chaplin Road, Wembley, HA0 4UL Mandatory  2 7 1016/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Chandrakant Patel

HMOL/00718/26 49 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1UA Mandatory  3 6 1016/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Dahyabhai Patel

HMOL/00722/26 Flat 1, 14 Holyrood Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5LR Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Pritam Bhuva

HMOL/00723/26 115 Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JH Mandatory  2 8 1216/02/203119/01/2026 Northstone Holdings Ltd

HMOL/00728/26 39 Burnside Crescent, Wembley, HA0 1BJ Mandatory  2 2 316/02/202719/01/2026 Mr Agha Shahid Yousaf

HMOL/00731/26 Second Floor Flat, 245 Edgware Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 6LU Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Rajaratnam Jeyakumar

HMOL/00733/26 101 Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8NN Mandatory  3 5 1016/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Saaranan Perinpanathan

HMOL/00737/26 41 Grasmere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TF Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Kiran Diwan

HMOL/00739/26 62 Ilex Road, London, NW10 9NU Mandatory  3 5 916/02/203119/01/2026 Lease for life Housing Group Limited

HMOL/00746/26 83 Minet Avenue, London, NW10 8AT Mandatory  3 6 1009/02/203119/01/2026 Marble Sales & Lettings

HMOL/00747/26 433B Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 9DT Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Mohammed Nabil Radi

HMOL/00748/26 32 Aberdeen Road, London, NW10 1LT Mandatory  3 5 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Qaziziauddin Ahmad

HMOL/00749/26 12 Blandford Court, 4-6 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BP Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Charlie Bouvier

HMOL/00751/26 Flat 3, 132 Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 5QU Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 ON2 Capital Limited

HMOL/00754/26 3 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SG Mandatory  2 5 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Mahul Patel

HMOL/00755/26 12B High Road, London, NW10 2QG Mandatory  2 4 816/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Neil Aitken

HMOL/00756/26 39 Stuart Road, London, NW6 5LS Mandatory  3 5 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mrs Talieh Kayhanian

HMOL/00759/26 22 Chestnut Court, Wembley, HA0 2LT Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Dr Reeba Oliver

HMOL/00760/26 19 Wiltern Court, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3TY Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Abubakar Bature Lawal

HMOL/00765/26 24 Manor Drive, Wembley, HA9 8ED Selective  1 112/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Chakravarthy Lakshminarasimhan

HMOL/00586/26 Flat 1, 85 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SH Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Joseph Schwartz

HMOL/00587/26 32 Liddell Gardens, London, NW10 3QD Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Karsan Senghani

HMOL/00588/26 44B Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LU Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mrs Heeral Dhanani

HMOL/00596/26 60 The Ridgeway, London, NW9 0UA Selective  3 116/02/203119/01/2026 Rev Moshe Dadoun

HMOL/00606/26 14B All Souls Avenue, London, NW10 5AN Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Hirji Halai

HMOL/00612/26 50 Abbey Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1LL Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mrs Hasumati Sohelia

HMOL/00613/26 7 Laburnum Grove, London, NW9 8QT Selective  3 116/02/203119/01/2026 Dr Mustafa Abas

HMOL/00614/26 6 Waddeson Lodge, 53 Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AH Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Ms Milka Kakkad

HMOL/00619/26 3A Park Parade, London, NW10 4JH Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Mohammad Sarwar

HMOL/00620/26 3A Honeywood Road, London, NW10 4UU Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Bhimji Hirani

HMOL/00624/26 106 Norton Road, Wembley, HA0 4RF Mandatory  2 6 816/02/203119/01/2026 J & K Property Trading Limited

HMOL/00631/26 41 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7SS Mandatory  2 4 716/02/203119/01/2026 Mrs Shobna Chauhan

HMOL/00639/26 8 Chippenham Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NQ Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Anjum Qureshi

HMOL/00640/26 Flat A, 204A High Street, London, NW10 4SY Mandatory  3 5 1016/02/203119/01/2026 Candywash Limited

HMOL/00642/26 2 Donaldson Road, London, NW6 6NB Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Ms Michael Keating

HMOL/00645/26 Flat 2, Whitby Apartments, Robson Avenue, London, NW10 3SG Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Ms Vivienne Harris

HMOL/00652/26 83A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8UT Mandatory  3 6 1216/02/203119/01/2026 Candywash Limited

HMOL/00665/26 Studio 1, 89B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LR Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Nanalal Solani

HMOL/00674/26 54 Larch Road, London, NW2 6SE Selective  1 116/02/202719/01/2026 Mr Joseph Schwartz

HMOL/00675/26 18 Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PS Mandatory  3 8 1416/02/203119/01/2026 Miss Ibtesam Sami

HMOL/00677/26 69 The Paddocks, Wembley, HA9 9HQ Selective  3 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mrs Jayshree Patel

HMOL/00678/26 68A Holmstall Avenue, Edgware, HA8 5JJ Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mrs Sally Campbell

HMOL/00684/26 16B Huddlestone Road, London, NW2 5DN Selective  1 216/02/203119/01/2026 Ms Alisa Gallagher-Pugh

HMOL/00685/26 Studio 2, 89B Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4LR Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Nanalal Solani

HMOL/00687/26 50 Redfern Road, London, NW10 9LB Selective  3 111/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Ravi Lakhaney

HMOL/00689/26 12 GROSVENOR COURT, Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7NX Selective  4 216/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Alan Rechtman

HMOL/00690/26 47 TARRANBRAE, Willesden Lane, London, NW6 7PN Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Alan Rechtman

HMOL/00691/26 115B Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QE Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Francis O'Carroll

HMOL/00692/26 34 Review Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7BG Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mrs Elke McShane

HMOL/00693/26 76 Chamberlayne Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8SS Selective  2 216/02/203119/01/2026 Hamilton Estates

HMOL/00695/26 90 Warren Road, London, NW2 7NJ Mandatory  3 5 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mrs Patricia Rocha

HMOL/00696/26 Flat 5, Midwinter Court, 78 Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BY Selective  3 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Deepesh Shah

HMOL/00697/26 Flat 114, Waterview House, 12 Quay Walk, Wembley, HA0 1BE Selective  11 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mrs Yiran Gu

HMOL/00698/26 50 Medway Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2RJ Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Miss Kanwal Saleem Chaudhry

HMOL/12472/20 Flat 14, Claridge House, 91 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5TN Selective  1 216/02/203119/01/2026 Robert Julian Bier

HMOL/12564/20 36A Rucklidge Avenue, London, NW10 4PS Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Costas Mouyiaris

HMOL/05968/15 Maisonette Ground and First Floors, 53 Strode Road, London, NW10 2NNMandatory  3 4 1016/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Abdol Karim Saadat

HMOL/05865/15 25 Lansdowne Grove, Neasden, London, NW10 1PL Mandatory  2 7 1216/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Abdol Karim Saadat

HMOL/07611/16 39 Coppermead Close, London, NW2 6NP Mandatory  2 5 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Lez Silver

HMOL/08786/20 3A Streatley Road, Kilburn, London, NW6 7LJ Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Ms Francesca Fiumano

HMOL/10881/20 630 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QL Mandatory  3 5 916/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Amit Rai

HMOL/17484/24 56A Sellons Avenue, London, NW10 4HH Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Miss Zoe Wheeler

HMOL/00879/26 32 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9SY Mandatory  3 5 1016/02/203119/01/2026 Sanghani Property Partnership

HMOL/00880/26 37 Chelsea Close, London, NW10 8XD Selective  8 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Colin Leslie Jewitt

HMOL/00881/26 22A Sandringham Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5ER Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Adilsons Properties Ltd

HMOL/00890/26 48 Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SP Mandatory  2 5 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Martin Wheeler

HMOL/00893/26 912 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7JX Mandatory  2 2 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Patick Kirrane

HMOL/00898/26 82A Tubbs Road, London, NW10 4SB Mandatory  2 2 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Hemant Patel

HMOL/00899/26 59 Sherrick Green Road, London, NW10 1LB Mandatory  2 6 1016/02/203119/01/2026 Villachase Ltd

HMOL/00900/26 48A Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JG Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Rosner Property Group Ltd

HMOL/00901/26 9 Hawarden Hill, London, NW2 7BR Selective  3 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Ashit Patel

HMOL/00903/26 86 Monks Park, Wembley, HA9 6JQ Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mrs ZOUBIDA HAMDI

HMOL/00904/26 3 STEVENS COTTAGES, High Road, London, NW10 2QB Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr R J Adil

HMOL/00906/26 1B Dorchester Way, Harrow, HA3 9RF Selective  2 216/02/203119/01/2026 Mrs Manibai VEKARIA

HMOL/00908/26 11 Turner Close, Wembley, HA0 2XT Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Chandresh Desai

HMOL/00910/26 91C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AG Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Ms Sonia Macarthur

HMOL/00916/26 50 Bamford Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NB Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Pritenkumar Ramescumar

HMOL/00917/26 11B Exeter Road, London, NW2 4SJ Additional  1 3 516/02/203119/01/2026 David Freedman

HMOL/00918/26 20 Grendon Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9NE Selective  3 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Zulfiqar Ahmed

HMOL/00920/26 27A Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Additional  2 3 516/02/203119/01/2026 Kirit Popat

HMOL/00874/26 22A Cranhurst Road, London, NW2 4LN Additional  1 3 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Kevin Moran

HMOL/00877/26 824A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 3EN Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Pritesh Ruparelia

HMOL/00870/26 21 Clifton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BN Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mrs Manbai Hirani

HMOL/00827/26 146 Norval Road, Wembley, HA0 3SU Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Halil Uchyigit

HMOL/00822/26 18 Blandford Court, 4-6 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BP Selective  3 116/02/203119/01/2026 Freegate Ltd

HMOL/00829/26 19 Gore Court, Fryent Way, London, NW9 9SN Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Arvind Meghani

HMOL/00831/26 67 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JG Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Dharmendra Chohan

HMOL/00832/26 Flat 11, Jubilee Court, 331 East Lane, Wembley, HA0 3LB Selective  3 116/02/203119/01/2026 Madad Limited

HMOL/00835/26 1 Spencer Road, Wembley, HA0 3SE Mandatory  2 5 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Saheed Adewemimo Longe

HMOL/00837/26 8 Waverley Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6BG Mandatory  2 3 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Nazim Uddin

HMOL/00838/26 14B Oldfield Road, London, NW10 9UE Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Woburn View Ltd

HMOL/00843/26 54 Chelsea Close, London, NW10 8XD Selective  4 116/02/203119/01/2026 Miss Naailah Akhtar

HMOL/00844/26 178 Woodcock Hill, Harrow, HA3 0NY Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Dinesh Karadia

HMOL/00845/26 90 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Residential Property Investments Limited

HMOL/00847/26 Flat 1, 12B Burton Road, London, NW6 7LW Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 M and I Adil Properties Limited

HMOL/00848/26 1 Keslake Road, London, NW6 6DJ Selective  3 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Max Clarfelt

HMOL/00853/26 Flat 4, 33 Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3NB Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Ms Vera Hegarty

HMOL/00815/26 2 Ecclestone Place, Wembley, HA9 8AB Selective  3 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Savio Fernandes

HMOL/00816/26 54 Mortimer Road, London, NW10 5QN Additional  1 3 516/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Laxman Patel

HMOL/00780/26 27 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AH Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Ms Farahnaz Adil

HMOL/00782/26 20 Malvern Mews, London, NW6 5PT Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Roderick Pike

HMOL/00784/26 3 Flamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DL Mandatory  1 5 516/02/203119/01/2026 Supported Solution Ltd

HMOL/00789/26 34 CARLTON HOUSE, Canterbury Terrace, London, NW6 5DY Mandatory  1 4 516/02/203119/01/2026 UGZUG Ltd

HMOL/00792/26 Flat 12, Bron Court, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AU Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 UK RK Ltd

HMOL/00799/26 60 Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BA Mandatory  3 5 1016/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Prafulkumar Patel

HMOL/00802/26 2 Limesdale Gardens, Edgware, HA8 5JA Mandatory  2 6 1116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Paul Ayers

HMOL/17025/24 62C Essex Road, London, NW10 9PD Selective  1 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/14490/25 44 Manor Close, London, NW9 9HD Selective  2 116/02/203119/01/2026 Mr Kanapathy Srikanthan

HMOL/17190/16 106A High Street, London, NW10 4SL Mandatory  3 4 720/01/202720/01/2026 Boropex Holdings Ltd

HMOL/12747/25 Flat 7, 72 Craven Park, London, NW10 9AZ Selective  1 118/02/203121/01/2026 Miss Lucy Rogers

HMOL/01098/26 Flat 3, Alvyn Court, 1 Bridgehill Close, Wembley, HA0 1WY Selective  3 118/02/203121/01/2026 Mr Wolverton Developments LimitedGaurangkumar Velani

HMOL/01100/26 Flat 1, Alvyn Court, 1 Bridgehill Close, Wembley, HA0 1WY Selective  3 118/02/203121/01/2026 Mr Wolverton Developments LimitedGaurangkumar Velani

HMOL/01101/26 Flat 10, Alvyn Court, 1 Bridgehill Close, Wembley, HA0 1WY Selective  3 118/02/203121/01/2026 Mr Wolverton Developments LimitedGaurangkumar Velani

HMOL/01102/26 Flat 4, Alvyn Court, 1 Bridgehill Close, Wembley, HA0 1WY Selective  3 118/02/203121/01/2026 Mr Wolverton Developments LimitedGaurangkumar Velani

HMOL/01105/26 Flat 12, Alvyn Court, 1 Bridgehill Close, Wembley, HA0 1WY Selective  3 118/02/203121/01/2026 Mr Wolverton Developments LimitedGaurangkumar Velani

HMOL/01107/26 Flat 4, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203121/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01145/26 16B Uxendon Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9TN Selective  1 123/02/203123/01/2026 Rocket Investments Ltd

HMOL/01279/26 82C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AD Selective  4 221/02/203124/01/2026 Mr John Conlon

HMOL/01287/26 15A Cedar Road, London, NW2 6SS Selective  2 121/02/203124/01/2026 Ms Eleanor McCarthy-Fellows

HMOL/01246/26 40 Beverley Gardens, Wembley, HA9 9QZ Mandatory  2 2 523/02/203124/01/2026 Mrs Bridget Conway

HMOL/01342/26 42 Church Road, London, NW10 9PX Selective  1 121/02/203124/01/2026 Mr Prashant Premji Bhoja

HMOL/01346/26 149 Kingfisher Way, London, NW10 8TQ Selective  1 121/02/203124/01/2026 Louis Crehan

HMOL/01333/26 Flat 61, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  9 223/02/203125/01/2026 Meng Lian

HMOL/01502/26 30 MACMILLAN HOUSE, Oman Avenue, London, NW2 6BE Selective  1 122/02/203125/01/2026 Mrs Shazie Lasku

HMOL/01560/26 24 Lyne Court, Sunnymead Road, London, NW9 8LA Selective  1 122/02/203125/01/2026 Mr Arun Kumar

HMOL/04373/15 18 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DU Mandatory  2 5 1023/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Patrick Kane

HMOL/01430/26 12 Guinevere Court, King George Crescent, Wembley, HA0 2FH Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Dr Hasita Patel

HMOL/01436/26 194A Church Road, London, NW10 9NP Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Lawrence Spelman

HMOL/01440/26 53A Bridge Road, Wembley, HA9 9AG Selective  2 122/02/203126/01/2026 Nicholas Aldridge

HMOL/04972/16 92 Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JT Mandatory  923/02/202726/01/2026 Stephen Goodwin

HMOL/08058/15 26 Haycroft Gardens, London, NW10 3BN Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Michele Chick

HMOL/03800/17 108 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7HG Mandatory  2 5 523/02/203126/01/2026 MrJagjivan Master

HMOL/12492/20 49B Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JE Mandatory  2 4 523/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Gimisha Kerai

HMOL/03073/19 20 Blenheim Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7NP Mandatory  3 6 1023/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Mohamad Alqureche

HMOL/14257/25 145 Hillside, Stonebridge, London, NW10 8LJ Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Miss Abiodun Cole

HMOL/14250/25 22 Birchside Apartments, 1 Albert Road, London, NW6 5FS Selective  5 223/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Julia Nehorai

HMOL/16969/24 46 Bryan Avenue, London, NW10 2AR Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Clement Regert

HMOL/16943/24 1 Audrey Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3TF Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Giuseppe Galvani

HMOL/16958/24 8B CHICHELE MANSIONS, Chichele Road, London, NW2 3DG Selective  1 123/02/202726/01/2026 Mr Robert Quansah

HMOL/16959/24 2A Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BN Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Vanessa Aarons

HMOL/17090/24 7 Dennis Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8AZ Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Mukesh Kumar

HMOL/07464/20 54A Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EA Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr William Terry

HMOL/05292/20 4 Vivian Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6RG Mandatory  2 7 1023/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Anil Ananta Gudi

HMOL/11745/20 15A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1ED Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr David Pereira

HMOL/11862/20 79 Crundale Avenue, London, NW9 9PJ Mandatory  3 7 923/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Khushman Sarkari

HMOL/01334/26 Flat 47, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  9 223/02/203126/01/2026 Meng Lian

HMOL/01335/26 Flat 60, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  9 223/02/203126/01/2026 Meng Lian

HMOL/01336/26 Flat 26, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  9 223/02/203126/01/2026 Meng Lian

HMOL/01337/26 Flat 14, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  9 223/02/203126/01/2026 Meng Lian

HMOL/01338/26 7 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PH Mandatory  2 4 523/02/203126/01/2026 Miss Raksha Hirani

HMOL/01339/26 Flat 52, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  9 223/02/203126/01/2026 Meng Lian

HMOL/01340/26 6 Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DP Mandatory  3 6 1023/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Aaron Graham

HMOL/01341/26 183E Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7HY Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Crenns Properties Ltd

HMOL/01321/26 Flat 23, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01324/26 Flat 25, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01325/26 Flat 26, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01327/26 Flat 27, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01328/26 Flat 28, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01329/26 Flat 24, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01330/26 Flat 31, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  9 223/02/203126/01/2026 Meng Lian

HMOL/01332/26 Flat 18, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  9 223/02/203126/01/2026 Celestial Globe North London Ltd

HMOL/01299/26 260 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6HB Mandatory  3 8 1023/02/203126/01/2026 Beata Estate Ltd

HMOL/01301/26 71 Deanscroft Avenue, London, NW9 8EP Mandatory  3 5 1023/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Alexandre Scolari

HMOL/01303/26 78 Sandringham Road, London, NW2 5EN Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Daniel Schraibman

HMOL/01305/26 45 Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DX Mandatory  3 5 1023/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Patrick Kane

HMOL/01306/26 40 Peter Avenue, London, NW10 2AN Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Zvart Herodotou

HMOL/01308/26 21 Charteris Road, London, NW6 7EY Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Karmeni Ilg

HMOL/01309/26 32 Pembroke Road, Wembley, HA9 7PD Mandatory  2 4 723/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Chandrakant Patel

HMOL/01310/26 32 St Georges Avenue, London, NW9 0JU Mandatory  2 2 523/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Suresh Kilpadi

HMOL/01311/26 38 Riverside Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1JF Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Belverton Limited

HMOL/01313/26 5A Station Terrace, London, NW10 5RS Selective  2 223/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Alistair Graham

HMOL/01319/26 Flat 22, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/00105/26 81 District Road, Wembley, HA0 2LF Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Khimji Gondarya

HMOL/00143/26 43B Glengall Road, London, NW6 7EL Selective  1 223/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Robert Delijani

HMOL/14441/25 102B Burrows Road, London, NW10 5SH Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Ms Claire O'Hea

HMOL/14444/25 92 Victoria Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6QB Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Newal Rosario

HMOL/14452/25 12 Holden Avenue, London, NW9 8HR Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr  Hirji Wagjiani

HMOL/14455/25 Flat 1, Antilia Court, 40 Sudbury Court Road, Harrow, HA1 3GS Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Raaj Kalaria

HMOL/14458/25 37A Aylestone Avenue, London, NW6 7AD Selective  1 123/02/202726/01/2026 Mr Jake Sachdev

HMOL/14434/25 44B Chaplin Road, London, NW2 5PN Selective  1 223/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Kanahasunderam Jayaharan

HMOL/01349/26 106 Elms Lane, Wembley, HA0 2NP Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Fab Homes

HMOL/01351/26 44 Brentvale Avenue, Wembley, HA0 1NF Mandatory  2 6 523/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Munir Ahmed

HMOL/01352/26 107A High Street, London, NW10 4TS Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr John Paraskeva

HMOL/01353/26 72 Bush Grove, London, NW9 8QX Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Ms Geetaben Harji

HMOL/01354/26 108A Acton Lane, London, NW10 8TX Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 XSELL Properties Ltd

HMOL/01356/26 5 The Retreat, London, NW9 0QB Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Ushma Parmar

HMOL/01357/26 8 Meadow Garth, London, NW10 0SR Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026
HMOL/01358/26 Flat 3, 28 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QN Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Miss Samantha James

HMOL/01360/26 18A Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LP Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 AFK3 Limited

HMOL/01362/26 18B Station Road, London, NW10 4UE Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 WeirWynter Properties

HMOL/01363/26 34 Century House, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RS Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Aslam Husain

HMOL/01366/26 68 Woodheyes Road, London, NW10 9DB Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Epicrise Ltd

HMOL/01367/26 Flat 5, Gratton House, 147 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DU Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Duxha Patel

HMOL/01368/26 Flat 6, Gratton House, 147 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DU Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Duxha Patel

HMOL/01371/26 96A Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NT Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Hasmukhkant Badiani

HMOL/01373/26 30 Newman Close, London, NW10 2EF Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Luis Miguel Couto Jardim

HMOL/01374/26 437A High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Lawrence Spelman

HMOL/01375/26 112 Peel Road, Wembley, HA9 7LX Selective  2 223/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Serena Rossi

HMOL/01387/26 7 Cleveland Mansions, Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7SY Selective  1 223/02/203126/01/2026 Dr Mohammed Al-khateeb

HMOL/01389/26 52 Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5YG Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Emilia Conteh

HMOL/01391/26 Maisonette First and Second Floors, 10 Casselden Road, London, NW10 8QRSelective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Brian Mannion

HMOL/01406/26 4 Haversham Lodge, Melrose Avenue, London, NW2 4JS Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Mark Rocyn Jones

HMOL/01415/26 437B High Road, London, NW10 2JJ Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Lawrence Spelman

HMOL/01345/26 217 Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, HA9 8QB Mandatory  2 3 523/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Daksha Pravin Soni

HMOL/00876/19 98 Churchill Road, London, NW2 5EE Mandatory  2 4 523/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Imran Khan

HMOL/03156/15 157 Winchester Avenue, Kingsbury, London, NW9 9TB Mandatory  3 5 523/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Bharat Kapadia

HMOL/17082/15 33 Balmoral Road, London, NW2 5DU Mandatory  2 4 523/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Zahida Bashir

HMOL/15398/24 Flat 4, 18A Aylestone Avenue, London, NW6 7AA Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr David Ossack

HMOL/15237/24 12 Lantern Close, Wembley, HA0 2JT Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Ms Sapna Popat

HMOL/10198/25 Ground Floor Flat, 101 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XL Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Ms Paula Mchale

HMOL/17867/24 19 Amery Road, Harrow, HA1 3UH Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Anya Spellward

HMOL/16037/24 Flat 32, Clifton Mansions, 30 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AR Selective  7 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Clive Gringras

HMOL/01248/26 10 Tulip Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BS Selective  4 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Khashia Mulbagal

HMOL/01249/26 53 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9DB Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Mounib Abbas Qasim Al-Sultany

HMOL/01250/26 92 Meadowbank Road, London, NW9 8LH Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Maureen Steward

HMOL/01251/26 23 Sunningdale Gardens, London, NW9 9NB Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Hiten Patel

HMOL/01252/26 1 Whitby Gardens, London, NW9 9TU Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Kantaben Patel

HMOL/01255/26 Flat 29, Redwood Court, 54 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BH Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Miss Lisa Violino

HMOL/01256/26 39A Ashburnham Road, London, NW10 5SB Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Ms Karen Oakes

HMOL/01257/26 32 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FR Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Dr Tarek Hamoud

HMOL/01258/26 46 Queensbury Road, Wembley, HA0 1ND Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Rajen Shah

HMOL/01259/26 166A Braemar Avenue, Neasden, London, NW10 0DS Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Liam O'malley

HMOL/01266/26 315 Williams Way, Wembley, HA0 2FW Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Bhushan Shah

HMOL/01269/26 3 BLANDFORD COURT, Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7BPSelective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Miss Shelley Laskier

HMOL/01271/26 27 Raglan Court, Empire Way, Wembley, HA9 0RE Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Better Properties Limited

HMOL/01272/26 18 Elmstead Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NX Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Wentworth Properties Ltd

HMOL/01278/26 10 Everton Court, Harrowdene Road, Wembley, HA0 2JJ Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Ravikumar Buddha

HMOL/01173/26 31 Stilecroft Gardens, Wembley, HA0 3HD Mandatory  3 8 501/03/202726/01/2026 Jose Fernandez

HMOL/01174/26 14 Crundale Avenue, London, NW9 9PL Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Ghaniyah Kadhim BurhanAl-Musawi

HMOL/01178/26 1 TEIGNMOUTH COURT, Mapesbury Road, London, NW2 4HL Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Graham Bell

HMOL/01188/26 6A Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BN Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Joseph Bailey

HMOL/01201/26 95 Stag Lane, Edgware, HA8 5LJ Mandatory  2 3 523/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Fiqa Khwaja

HMOL/01208/26 27 Rosslyn Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7NZ Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Jitesh Kapadia

HMOL/01212/26 34 Kinross Close, Harrow, HA3 0UE Additional  2 2 823/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Amar Shah

HMOL/01222/26 31A Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Miss Katy Gibbons

HMOL/01231/26 Flat 7, 574A High Road, Wembley, HA0 2FZ Selective  4 123/02/203126/01/2026 Sunrise International Investment Ltd

HMOL/01233/26 Flat 13, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01234/26 Flat 14, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01235/26 Flat 15, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01236/26 Flat 16, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01238/26 Flat 17, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 NIMESH SACHDEV

HMOL/01239/26 Flat 18, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 NIMESH SACHDEV

HMOL/01241/26 Flat 19, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01242/26 23 The Fairway, Wembley, HA0 3LJ Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Rohit Patel

HMOL/01243/26 Flat 20, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01244/26 8, GREENPARK COURT, Bridgewater Road, Wembley, HA0 1YF Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Rakesh Gupta

HMOL/01245/26 Flat 21, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01284/26 4 DENISE COURT, Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3AY Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Vijaylaxmi Kavia

HMOL/01147/26 16A Uxendon Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9TN Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Rocket Investment Ltd

HMOL/01148/26 26 St Margarets Road, London, NW10 5PX Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr William Byrne

HMOL/01151/26 171 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1AU Mandatory  2 6 1023/02/203126/01/2026 RE Facilities Management Limited

HMOL/01158/26 20 Cygnet Close, London, NW10 8TP Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 EQR Investments Ltd

HMOL/01131/26 1 PARK MANSIONS, 28 St Pauls Avenue, London, NW2 5TD Mandatory  1 7 1023/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Michel Zanon

HMOL/01132/26 24 Quainton Street, London, NW10 0BE Mandatory  2 5 523/02/202726/01/2026 TLC Homes Solution Limited

HMOL/01133/26 61 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9SB Mandatory  2 6 1023/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Madhavji Bhudia

HMOL/01134/26 87 Tintern Avenue, London, NW9 0RH Mandatory  3 2 1023/02/203126/01/2026 Bhuva Properties Ltd

HMOL/01136/26 53A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QR Mandatory  1 5 523/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Mohammed Hussain

HMOL/01141/26 21 Turton Road, Wembley, HA0 2BS Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Zahir Uuddin

HMOL/00530/26 232 Roundwood Road, London, NW10 3UG Mandatory  2 5 523/02/203126/01/2026 Ms Melissa Manley-Clark

HMOL/12650/25 25 Medway Gardens, Wembley, HA0 2RW Selective  2 123/02/202726/01/2026 Mr Rajeev Sharma

HMOL/15572/24 16 WYATT COURT, Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4BZ Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Tajinder Dhaliwal

HMOL/10234/20 36 Prout Grove, London, NW10 1PT Mandatory  3 5 723/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Rizwan Ahmed

HMOL/11957/20 13 Linden Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8BB Mandatory  3 6 1023/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Pritesh Hathi

HMOL/01108/26 10 Crest Road, London, NW2 7LX Mandatory  2 7 1023/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Steven Mcguane

HMOL/01110/26 Flat 5, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01115/26 Flat 7, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 121/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01117/26 1 KENWYN COURT, Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NS Additional  1 4 523/02/202726/01/2026 Ms Urszula Rzeznik

HMOL/01119/26 Flat 10, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01120/26 Flat 11, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01122/26 Flat 12, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01127/26 17 Rokesby Place, Wembley, HA0 2HN Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Miss Nkoyo Asuquo

HMOL/01128/26 1B Grand Parade, Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9JS Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Maxed Properties Ltd

HMOL/01129/26 66 Gauntlett Court, Wembley, HA0 2PH Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Surya Ghale

HMOL/00972/26 81 Cornmow Drive, London, NW10 1BB Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Sergei Bender

HMOL/00976/26 17 Village Way, London, NW10 0LN Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr John Joyce

HMOL/00977/26 35 Wykeham Hill, Wembley, HA9 9RY Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr David Bannon

HMOL/00984/26 128B Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LS Mandatory  2 3 023/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Julian Claassen

HMOL/00987/26 48 RATHBONE HOUSE, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6QH Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Virji Patel

HMOL/00988/26 6B Wakeman Road, London, NW10 5BN Additional  2 2 523/02/203126/01/2026 Mr John O'Sullivan

HMOL/01029/26 First Floor Flat, 101 Ivy Road, London, NW2 6XL Additional  2 4 523/02/203126/01/2026 Ms Paula Mchale

HMOL/01036/26 1D Brownlow Road, London, NW10 9QN Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Rizwan Ahmed

HMOL/01037/26 53 Kenwyn Drive, London, NW2 7NX Mandatory  3 6 1023/02/203126/01/2026 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/01039/26 Flat 41, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Additional  1 3 523/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Tian Zhao

HMOL/01041/26 79 Deanscroft Avenue, London, NW9 8EP Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Hilda Stiell

HMOL/01042/26 34 St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Additional  2 4 523/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Adam Kelly

HMOL/01043/26 107B High Street, London, NW10 4TS Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr John Paraskeva

HMOL/01044/26 4 Clement Close, London, NW6 7AL Additional  1 2 423/02/203126/01/2026 Miss Noor Charabi

HMOL/01045/26 Flat 3, Gratton House, 147 Wembley Hill Road, Wembley, HA9 8DU Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Duxha Patel

HMOL/01046/26 28 Poplar Grove, Wembley, HA9 9BZ Selective  1 223/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Nei Baker

HMOL/01051/26 59A Harley Road, London, NW10 8BA Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Hillmill Estates Ltd

HMOL/01052/26 65 Dollis Hill Avenue, London, NW2 6QU Mandatory  2 5 523/02/203126/01/2026 Prime Room Services Ltd

HMOL/01054/26 44A Craven Park Road, London, NW10 4AE Selective  1 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mrs Dina R Lakhani

HMOL/01089/26 Unit 1, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Dephna Capital LimitedSachdev

HMOL/01090/26 Flat 2, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01093/26 Flat 3, Dephna House, 119 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1PH Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Nimesh Sachdev

HMOL/01096/26 131A High Street, London, NW10 4TR Mandatory  3 5 1023/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Roger Pressinger

HMOL/00944/26 20 Sycamore Grove, London, NW9 8RB Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Mohammed Abiduddin Ahmed

HMOL/00044/26 30 Edison Drive, Wembley, HA9 8SU Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Naren Taldar

HMOL/19229/24 95 Glengall Road, London, NW6 7HG Selective  3 123/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Davud Karbassioun

HMOL/11212/20 24B Ravensworth Road, London, NW10 5NR Selective  2 123/02/203126/01/2026 Yolanda Maggoutas

HMOL/03408/15 123 Ellesmere Road, London, NW10 1LG Mandatory  2 4 523/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Kiran Jadav

HMOL/05306/15 156 Chapter Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5NA Mandatory  2 7 1023/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Abdol Karim Saadat

HMOL/12210/20 501 North Circular Road, Neasden, London, NW2 7QG Mandatory  2 5 723/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Pradeep Narayan Ladhani

HMOL/12375/20 24 Bowrons Avenue, Wembley, HA0 4QP Mandatory  3 2 1023/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Mukesh Patel

HMOL/12406/20 49A Beaconsfield Road, London, NW10 2JE Mandatory  1 4 523/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Ramesh Panchani

HMOL/17503/16 128 Herbert Gardens, London, NW10 3BP Mandatory  3 4 523/02/203126/01/2026 Mr Mark Kelly

HMOL/14837/25 Flat 7, 10 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 124/02/203127/01/2026 Mr 38BS LtdHasan Ramzan

HMOL/14190/25 Flat 1, 10 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 124/02/203127/01/2026 Mr 38BS LtdHasan Ramzan

HMOL/14191/25 Flat 2, 10 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 124/02/203127/01/2026 Mr 38BS LtdHasan Ramzan

HMOL/14192/25 Flat 3, 10 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 124/02/203127/01/2026 Mr 38BS LtdHasan Ramzan

HMOL/14193/25 Flat 4, 10 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 124/02/203127/01/2026 Mr 38BS LtdHasan Ramzan

HMOL/14194/25 Flat 5, 10 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 124/02/203127/01/2026 Mr 38BS LtdHasan Ramzan

HMOL/14195/25 Flat 6, 10 Park Avenue, London, NW2 5AP Selective  3 124/02/203127/01/2026 Mr 38BS LtdHasan Ramzan

HMOL/01795/26 Flat 16, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  9 128/02/203131/01/2026 Meng  Lian

HMOL/01800/26 Flat 2, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  9 128/02/203131/01/2026 Meng Lian

HMOL/01705/26 25 Lulworth Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8TP Selective  1 102/03/203131/01/2026 MR DHIRAN THANKI

HMOL/01752/26 23 Wood Close, London, NW9 7NR Selective  2 128/02/203131/01/2026 Mr Ashok Parmar

HMOL/12686/20 76B Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AE Selective  2 102/03/202701/02/2026 Mr Pravin Halai

HMOL/12687/20 76A Buchanan Gardens, London, NW10 5AE Selective  2 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mrs Rambai Halai

HMOL/12566/20 2 Bolton Gardens, London, NW10 5RD Mandatory  2 6 1002/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Premji Patel

HMOL/01481/26 14 MILLERS COURT, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XG Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Devole Investments Ltd

HMOL/01538/26 3 OAKLANDS COURT, Harrow Road, Wembley, HA0 2EL Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Dr Harish Wadhwani

HMOL/01540/26 42 Leeland Way, London, NW10 1SA Selective  3 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Mark Freifeld

HMOL/01541/26 77 Chambers Lane, London, NW10 2RN Selective  2 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Aleck Dalrymple

HMOL/01551/26 Ground Floor Rear Flat, 97 Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1BD Selective  1 202/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Geoffrey Robin Hirshman

HMOL/04896/25 38B Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7BE Selective  1 202/03/203102/02/2026 WillowTree Investments Ltd

HMOL/05237/25 9A Doreen Avenue, London, NW9 7NX Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Jonathan Madigan

HMOL/15451/24 Flat 17, 750 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5DQ Selective  1 202/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Zachary Max Bloch

HMOL/01822/26 Flat 2, 9 Clifford Way, London, NW10 1AP Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Reenades Ltd

HMOL/01823/26 29 Fortunegate Road, London, NW10 9RD Mandatory  3 6 802/03/203102/02/2026 My Land Incorporadora Ltd

HMOL/01824/26 70 Burgess Avenue, London, NW9 8TY Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mrs Mina Abolghasem Boroujerdi

HMOL/01825/26 158 Hanover Road, London, NW10 3DP Mandatory  2 7 902/03/203102/02/2026 Aureva Living Ltd

HMOL/01828/26 55A Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EE Mandatory  2 4 502/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Candrasen Solanki

HMOL/01836/26 3A Doreen Avenue, London, NW9 7NX Selective  2 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Hugh McDowell

HMOL/01837/26 1 Magnolia Court, Harrow, HA3 9UB Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Niren Patel

HMOL/01839/26 54 Yeats Close, London, NW10 0BW Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Ms Agata Kuzdralinska

HMOL/01840/26 28A Brendon Avenue, London, NW10 1SS Selective  2 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mrs Miriam del Carmen Porcu

HMOL/01843/26 61A Brenthurst Road, London, NW10 2DX Mandatory  2 4 502/03/203102/02/2026 Miss Jackya Monojir

HMOL/01845/26 48 Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DS Mandatory  3 7 1002/03/203102/02/2026 Mrs Aleya Khan

HMOL/01849/26 18 Oakdale Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0UJ Selective  2 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mrs Nana Mardiana-Sritharan

HMOL/01852/26 Studio 2, 7 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9EA Selective  2 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/01853/26 Studio 1, 7 Forty Lane, Wembley, HA9 9EA Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Minesh Patel

HMOL/01856/26 20 Station Grove, Wembley, HA0 4YR Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mrs Denise Young

HMOL/01858/26 809B Harrow Road, London, NW10 5PA Additional  2 4 502/03/203102/02/2026 Sunil Badiani

HMOL/01861/26 36 Sudbury Court Drive, Harrow, HA1 3TD Selective  2 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mrs Madhu Sama

HMOL/01880/26 2B Donnington Road, London, NW10 3QN Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Sofsal Ltd

HMOL/01888/26 Room 1, 22 Hilltop Avenue, London, NW10 8RZ Mandatory  3 6 502/03/203102/02/2026 Anik Sodha

HMOL/01890/26 118 Barnhill Road, Wembley, HA9 9BX Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Zaineb Field

HMOL/01899/26 Flat 3, Maxy Court, 167 Preston Hill, Harrow, HA3 9UY Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 ANCUTA SOLOVASTRU

HMOL/01900/26 15 Belvedere Court, 225-227 Willesden Lane, Willesden, London, NW2 5RLSelective  6 102/03/203102/02/2026 Miss Kelly Richardson

HMOL/01788/26 21 Newland Court, 81 Forty Avenue, Wembley, HA9 9LZ Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Z-Field Estates Ltd

HMOL/01792/26 47 London Road, Wembley, HA9 7ET Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Mikael Griffiths

HMOL/01793/26 Flat 7, Pear Tree Close, Wembley, HA0 1ED Selective  2 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Martin Payne

HMOL/16938/24 49B Craven Park, London, NW10 8SR Selective  2 202/03/203102/02/2026 Manibai Vekaria

HMOL/11710/20 1020 Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NS Mandatory  2 10 802/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Nelly Sarieddine

HMOL/11766/20 49B Callcott Road, London, NW6 7EE Selective  1 202/03/203102/02/2026 Ms Alice Paquet

HMOL/11794/20 Flat 10, 7 Banister Road, London, W10 4AG Additional  1 2 402/03/203102/02/2026 Ms Teodora Vallone

HMOL/04846/15 43 Olive Road, London, NW2 6UE Mandatory  1 4 802/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Corneius O'connor

HMOL/04587/23 1 Randall Avenue, London, NW2 7RL Mandatory  2 7 723/07/202802/02/2026 Mohammad Amir Mohamadi

HMOL/01758/26 194C Church Road, London, NW10 9NP Selective  3 102/03/203102/02/2026 Lawrence Spelman

HMOL/01765/26 187 Kilburn Lane, North Kensington, London, W10 4AX Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Ms Abigail Holdsworth

HMOL/01766/26 Flat 6, 275 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR Selective  5 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Tarun Sharma

HMOL/01767/26 Flat 1, 4A Furness Road, London, NW10 4PP Selective  3 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Maher Salhab

HMOL/01768/26 Flat 3, 4A Furness Road, London, NW10 4PP Selective  3 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Maher Salhab

HMOL/01769/26 Flat 4, 4A Furness Road, London, NW10 4PP Selective  3 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Maher Salhab

HMOL/01771/26 Flat 5, 4A Furness Road, London, NW10 4PP Selective  3 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Maher Salhab

HMOL/01772/26 Flat 6, 4A Furness Road, London, NW10 4PP Selective  3 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Maher Salhab

HMOL/01773/26 39A St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4ED Additional  1 3 502/03/203102/02/2026 Ms Miranda Johns

HMOL/01778/26 16 WILTERN COURT, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3TY Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Saad Mahdi

HMOL/01779/26 45A Reeves Avenue, London, NW9 8LN Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Miss Prashankthie Premaraj

HMOL/01783/26 23B Kings Road, London, NW10 2BP Selective  2 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mrs Priya Vyas

HMOL/01708/26 194B Church Road, London, NW10 9NP Selective  3 102/03/203102/02/2026 Lawrence Spelman

HMOL/01709/26 8 ELSTOW GRANGE, 40-42 Brondesbury Park, Kilburn, London, NW6 7DWAdditional  1 3 502/03/203102/02/2026 Ms Maureen Coker

HMOL/01711/26 Flat 12, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  9 102/03/203102/02/2026 Meng Lian

HMOL/01713/26 10B, SIDMOUTH PARADE, Sidmouth Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5HGSelective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Kulbir Lakhen

HMOL/01715/26 17A Herbert Gardens, London, NW10 3BX Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Oisin Timoney

HMOL/01719/26 62A Nicoll Road, London, NW10 9AS Mandatory  1 4 402/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Adekunle Aruna

HMOL/01727/26 28A Harrow Road, Wembley, HA9 6PG Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Geoffrey Robin Hirshman

HMOL/01733/26 53 Gladstone Park Gardens, London, NW2 6JY Mandatory  3 5 502/03/202702/02/2026 Mr Farhad Nawrozzadeh

HMOL/01740/26 41A Leghorn Road, London, NW10 4PL Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Kanji Khetani

HMOL/01691/26 70 Falcondale Court, Lakeside Drive, London, NW10 7FS Selective  8 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Tyrone Samsonroy

HMOL/01693/26 34 Doreen Avenue, London, NW9 7NX Additional  1 2 202/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Arun Kumar

HMOL/01694/26 144 Mount Pleasant, Wembley, HA0 1UE Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Hasmukh Baula

HMOL/01702/26 251A Kingsbury Road, London, NW9 8UG Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Yogesh Ardeshna

HMOL/01618/26 242 Beverley Drive, Edgware, HA8 5NB Selective  2 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Yazdi Mistry

HMOL/01626/26 180 Bilsby Lodge, Chalklands, Wembley, HA9 9DY Additional  1 2 402/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Said Bakir

HMOL/01629/26 7 Creighton Road, London, NW6 6EE Selective  3 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Jonathan Hutchins

HMOL/01630/26 59A Walm Lane, London, NW2 4QR Mandatory  2 5 502/03/203102/02/2026 Aureva Living Ltd

HMOL/01631/26 Flat 3, 23 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Selective  3 202/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Robert Lazarus

HMOL/01632/26 5A Windsor Crescent, Wembley, HA9 9AN Mandatory  2 5 509/03/203102/02/2026 Aureva Living Ltd

HMOL/01633/26 484A Neasden Lane North, London, NW10 0DG Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Dr A.Z Haider

HMOL/01650/26 27A Burgess Avenue, London, NW9 8TX Selective  2 102/03/203102/02/2026 Miss Priya Punja

HMOL/01656/26 Flat 2, 23 Buckley Road, London, NW6 7LY Selective  3 202/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Robert Lazarus

HMOL/01657/26 Flat 4, Allium House, 2 Caldon Boulevard, Wembley, HA0 1BD Selective  9 202/03/203102/02/2026 Meng Lian

HMOL/01658/26 34 Viewfield Close, Harrow, HA3 0PR Selective  2 102/03/203102/02/2026 Miss Sanjit Gosal

HMOL/01659/26 33 St Annes Road, Wembley, HA0 2AW Selective  2 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Ravindra Bhudia

HMOL/01672/26 6A Kenmere Gardens, Wembley, HA0 1TE Selective  1 202/03/203102/02/2026 Ms Susan Walcott

HMOL/01676/26 22 Birchwood Court, Edgware, HA8 5JE Selective  2 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Majid Sadaghiani

HMOL/11135/20 96B Priory Park Road, London, NW6 7UU Mandatory  3 5 502/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Chris Philippou

HMOL/11571/20 41A Drayton Road, London, NW10 4DE Additional  1 3 602/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Abdi Mussa

HMOL/04121/25 63 Barons Court, Church Lane, London, NW9 8AG Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Faris Nawab

HMOL/12596/25 135 Cairnfield Avenue, London, NW2 7PL Mandatory  3 6 1408/12/203002/02/2026 Mr Hani Salih

HMOL/01172/26 446 North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 1SP Mandatory  3 10 1202/03/203102/02/2026 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/01224/26 204 Central Apartments, 455 High Road, Wembley, HA9 7AF Selective  1 102/03/203102/02/2026 DDBG Properties Ltd

HMOL/01225/26 5 Chanin Mews, London, NW2 4AQ Selective  3 102/03/203102/02/2026 Ms Yamileth Molina Kerr

HMOL/01194/26 18 Windsor Road, London, NW2 5DS Mandatory  2 6 602/03/203102/02/2026 Mr Dominic Smith

HMOL/01685/26 834, 40 South Way, Wembley, HA9 0SQ Additional  505/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties SW03a Ltd

HMOL/02190/26 Flat 443, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UL Additional  3 505/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02191/26 Flat 742, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UP Additional  3 505/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02192/26 Flat 543, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UL Additional  3 505/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02193/26 Flat 243, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UJ Additional  3 505/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02194/26 Flat 1027, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UQ Additional  3 505/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02195/26 Flat 227, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UJ Additional  3 505/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02196/26 Flat 1731, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 505/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02197/26 Flat 2031, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 505/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02198/26 Flat 827, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UP Additional  3 505/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02199/26 Flat 1922, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 505/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02200/26 Flat 1604, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 505/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02201/26 Flat 1904, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 505/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02202/26 Flat 1812, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 505/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02203/26 Flat 1104, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UQ Additional  3 505/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02204/26 Flat 207, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UJ Additional  3 605/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02205/26 Flat 2012, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 505/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02206/26 Flat 1212, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UQ Additional  3 505/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02207/26 Flat 202, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UJ Additional  3 605/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02208/26 Flat 1802, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 605/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02209/26 Flat 1504, 1 Wellers Way, Wembley, HA9 0UR Additional  3 505/03/203105/02/2026 QWR Properties NW09 Ltd

HMOL/02214/26 22 West Way, London, NW10 0LX Selective  2 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Karsan Raghvani

HMOL/02220/26 63C Willesden Lane, Kilburn, London, NW6 7RL Mandatory  2 3 409/03/203109/02/2026 Amherst Enterprises Limited

HMOL/02231/26 40 Donnington Road, Harrow, HA3 0NG Selective  2 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mrs Sarlaben Sailesh Halai

HMOL/02232/26 64 Hamilton Road, London, NW10 1NG Mandatory  3 5 509/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Serhiy Dyriv

HMOL/02233/26 9 Eldon Court, Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AX Selective  3 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mrs Michelle Segal

HMOL/02234/26 12 Park Court, 325 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QR Selective  3 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mr John Tilsiter

HMOL/02250/26 Flat 34, Cara House, 48 Capitol Way, London, NW9 0AZ Selective  1 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mr David Beecraft

HMOL/02252/26 27B Linacre Road, London, NW2 5AY Additional  2 3 509/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Yashasvi Chandra

HMOL/02255/26 22 Churchill Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AY Additional  2 4 509/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Christopher Slinn

HMOL/02256/26 37 Fairlight Avenue, London, NW10 8AL Additional  3 3 509/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Aaron Horn

HMOL/02258/26 2, HOLLAND HOUSE, Holland Road, London, NW10 5AG Additional  1 3 409/03/203109/02/2026 JJM London Ltd

HMOL/02265/26 27 Geary Road, London, NW10 1HE Additional  2 3 509/03/203109/02/2026 Ms Mary Robinson

HMOL/02269/26 1 Gay Close, London, NW2 4PR Additional  1 3 509/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Isaac Goldward

HMOL/02272/26 76B Dyne Road, London, NW6 7DS Additional  4 3 509/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Mohammad Sadeghian

HMOL/02296/26 65 Fleetwood Road, London, NW10 1NR Additional  2 3 509/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Mohammad Sadeghian

HMOL/02298/26 76A Dudden Hill Lane, London, NW10 1DG Additional  2 3 509/03/203109/02/2026 Mrs Cristina Lacovara

HMOL/02299/26 47 Dollis Hill Lane, London, NW2 6JH Additional  2 4 509/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Delvy Yolande Gordon

HMOL/02304/26 2B Plympton Road, London, NW6 7EG Additional  4 3 509/03/203109/02/2026 Ms Leah Byrne

HMOL/02305/26 42 Dimsdale Drive, London, NW9 8HT Selective  2 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mrs Deborah Kelly

HMOL/02306/26 1B Astley Avenue, London, NW2 4AD Additional  1 3 509/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Parviz Rashidi

HMOL/02136/26 Flat 2, 95A Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG Selective  1 109/03/203109/02/2026 Camden Summit Limited

HMOL/02145/26 33 Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PX Selective  3 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Bertrand J Raymond Morin

HMOL/02147/26 202A Ealing Road, Wembley, HA0 4QG Selective  2 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Deven Morjaria

HMOL/02153/26 15A Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8PH Selective  2 109/03/203109/02/2026 H & S Properties Limited

HMOL/02154/26 19A St Andrews Road, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8DL Selective  2 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Thomas Keogh

HMOL/02156/26 11 Chalfont Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6NW Selective  2 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Gerrard Flynn

HMOL/02158/26 67 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QR Selective  2 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mrs Sulbha Patel

HMOL/02159/26 85B High Street, London, NW10 4NT Selective  2 109/03/203109/02/2026 Dr Nicholas Lai

HMOL/02161/26 86A High Street, London, NW10 4SJ Selective  2 109/03/203109/02/2026 Dr Nicholas Lai

HMOL/02165/26 158 Neasden Lane, London, NW10 1RU Selective  1 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Morteza Erfani

HMOL/02171/26 3 Catherine House, 616 High Road, Wembley, HA0 2ED Selective  1 109/03/203109/02/2026 Barry Commercial Properties Ltd

HMOL/02179/26 26B St Johns Avenue, London, NW10 4EE Selective  1 109/03/203109/02/2026 Devi Properties Limited

HMOL/02187/26 16A Birchen Grove, London, NW9 8SA Selective  1 109/03/203109/02/2026 London Premier Properties Ltd

HMOL/01932/26 13 Mallard Way, London, NW9 8JP Selective  1 209/03/203109/02/2026 Mr SINNATHAMBY SELVACHANDRAN

HMOL/01985/26 7 Nutfield Road, London, NW2 7EA Additional  2 4 509/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Uri Neufeld

HMOL/01990/26 22A Lynton Road, London, NW6 6BL Selective  1 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mrs Jasmin Sanya-Lorenzi

HMOL/01991/26 13 Rose Bates Drive, London, NW9 9QJ Selective  3 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Swapnil Ruparelia

HMOL/02024/26 36B Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AB Selective  1 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mr William McManus

HMOL/02045/26 1 Wyndale Avenue, London, NW9 9PT Selective  2 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Karsan Vora

HMOL/02049/26 FLAT 1, 8 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6AS Additional  2 4 509/03/203109/02/2026 Mrs Sima Silverbeck-Setti

HMOL/02057/26 13 Palm Court, Alpine Road, London, NW9 9BQ Selective  1 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mahaveer Microventures Ltd

HMOL/02085/26 1 Hillview Close, Wembley, HA9 9RF Selective  2 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Rohit Bassi

HMOL/02097/26 Flat 203, Kassinga House, 37 Winchelsea Road, London, NW10 8UN Selective  1 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Nikita Chimoroda

HMOL/01195/26 115A Kenton Road, Harrow, HA3 0AN Mandatory  3 6 909/03/203109/02/2026 Collins Sarwar

HMOL/02309/26 12B Glynfield Road, Harlesden, London, NW10 9JX Additional  2 3 509/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Michael Beckerman

HMOL/02310/26 20 Lydford Road, London, NW2 5SB Additional  3 3 509/03/203109/02/2026 Mr John Feeney

HMOL/02311/26 177B Chevening Road, London, NW6 6DT Additional  2 4 509/03/203109/02/2026 Mr David Bullock

HMOL/02325/26 49D High Road, London, NW10 2TE Additional  1 3 509/03/203109/02/2026 MR KAMRAN HUSSAIN

HMOL/02333/26 18, GLADSTONE COURT, Anson Road, Cricklewood, London, NW2 4LAAdditional  1 3 409/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Pradip Kotecha

HMOL/02334/26 8 Park Court, 325 Preston Road, Harrow, HA3 0QR Selective  3 109/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Tilsiter

HMOL/02335/26 84 Harley Road, London, NW10 8AX Additional  2 4 509/03/203109/02/2026 Mr David Lee

HMOL/02336/26 73 Deacon Road, London, NW2 5NN Additional  1 3 409/03/203109/02/2026 Mrs Marion O'Leary

HMOL/02337/26 34 Barons Court, Church Lane, London, NW9 8AD Selective  1 109/03/203109/02/2026 Highdorn Co. Limited

HMOL/02338/26 26 Manor Close, London, NW9 9HD Additional  2 4 509/03/203109/02/2026 Mr Jerzy Zawilinski

HMOL/02339/26 FLAT 2, 5 Bathurst Gardens, London, NW10 5JH Additional  2 2 509/03/203109/02/2026 Ms Alisa Gallagher-Pugh

HMOL/02340/26 58 Creswell House, Hirst Crescent, Wembley, HA9 7HJ Selective  2 209/03/203109/02/2026 Miss Legaa Firas Hassan

HMOL/02341/26 39 Barons Court, Church Lane, London, NW9 8AD Selective  1 109/03/203109/02/2026 Highdorn Co. Limited

HMOL/02342/26 Flat 20, Prime House, 10 Banister Road, London, W10 4BH Selective  1 109/03/203109/02/2026 Ms Claire Macfarlane

HMOL/02345/26 93 Chambers Lane, London, NW10 2RN Additional  1 3 509/03/203109/02/2026 Miss Nancy Ngyutin

HMOL/02389/26 18 The Chine, Wembley, HA0 3EH Selective  2 109/03/203109/02/2026 Miss Shruti Ratna

HMOL/20482/24 260A Church Lane, London, NW9 8LU Additional  2 2 511/03/203111/02/2026 Mrs Indira Ramphul

HMOL/02655/26 38 BERNARD SHAW HOUSE, Knatchbull Road, London, NW10 8JX Selective  1 116/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Robert Maidment

HMOL/02663/26 Flat 127, Pullman House, 42 Brook Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8FY Selective  1 116/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Haotian Min

HMOL/02664/26 37 Helena Road, London, NW10 1HY Additional  2 4 516/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Pankaj Patel

HMOL/02665/26 34 Denzil Road, London, NW10 2UP Mandatory  3 6 916/03/203116/02/2026 Do Raaste Ltd

HMOL/02667/26 39 Rugby Road, London, NW9 9LA Selective  2 116/03/203116/02/2026 PM Developers Limited

HMOL/02681/26 135A London Road, Wembley, HA9 7EU Selective  2 116/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Rashpal Phull

HMOL/02697/26 54 Shaftesbury Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0QY Selective  2 116/03/203116/02/2026 Mrs Sameena Oomar Ramtoola

HMOL/02699/26 52B Ranelagh Road, London, NW10 4UR Selective  1 216/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Jeffrey Dawes

HMOL/02707/26 124A Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1SN Selective  1 116/03/203116/02/2026 Ms Lynn Pereira

HMOL/02712/26 47C Okehampton Road, London, NW10 3EN Selective  1 116/03/203116/02/2026 Dr Suresh Sharma

HMOL/02714/26 90 Chapter Road, London, NW2 5LR Mandatory  3 7 1016/03/203116/02/2026 LRS Residential Ltd

HMOL/02716/26 62 Grand Union Heights, Northwick Road, Wembley, HA0 1LB Selective  8 116/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Hardeep Singh Sachdeva

HMOL/02717/26 106A Wrottesley Road, London, NW10 5XY Selective  2 116/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Meet Dhansukh Lal

HMOL/02719/26 128B Burnley Road, London, NW10 1EH Additional  2 3 516/03/203116/02/2026 Villachase Ltd

HMOL/02724/26 63 Glendale Gardens, Wembley, HA9 8PR Selective  2 116/03/203116/02/2026 CC Three Ltd

HMOL/02725/26 11 Ash Tree Dell, London, NW9 0AG Selective  1 116/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Peter Cosgrove

HMOL/02544/26 11B Leighton Gardens, London, NW10 3PX Additional  1 4 516/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Premji Varsani

HMOL/02545/26 32 BARRETT HOUSE, Victoria Road, London, NW6 6QG Additional  1 4 516/03/203116/02/2026 Mrs Rukhsana Draycott

HMOL/02546/26 1 Windrush Road, London, NW10 8ES Additional  3 4 516/03/203116/02/2026 Mrs Jinchan Li

HMOL/02547/26 80 Windermere Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8RY Selective  2 116/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Nitesh  Varsani

HMOL/02549/26 7B Acland Road, London, NW2 5AX Additional  2 3 516/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Ketan Kotecha

HMOL/02550/26 51 RUTLAND PARK MANSIONS, Rutland Park, London, NW2 4RD Additional  1 3 516/03/203116/02/2026 WIFC Ltd

HMOL/02551/26 32A Osborne Road, London, NW2 5DP Additional  3 3 516/03/203116/02/2026 Salter Housing

HMOL/02554/26 29 Conifer Way, Wembley, HA0 3QP Selective  3 116/03/203116/02/2026 Mrs Sue Welikala

HMOL/02555/26 64A Chamberlayne Road, London, NW10 3JJ Additional  2 4 516/03/203116/02/2026 Ms Elizabeth Mohan

HMOL/02556/26 1 Walrond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EL Additional  2 4 516/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Zahir Uddin

HMOL/02591/26 46 Heather Park Drive, Wembley, HA0 1TB Selective  1 116/03/203116/02/2026 Ms Claudette Oddman

HMOL/02593/26 4 Crown Walk, Wembley, HA9 8HU Selective  3 116/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Janaka Gerard Welikala

HMOL/02594/26 17 Dawson Road, London, NW2 6UB Additional  2 3 516/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Guido Reidy

HMOL/02595/26 5 SHELLEY COURT, Eton Avenue, Wembley, HA0 3BA Selective  3 116/03/203116/02/2026 Dr Francis  Remegious Welikala

HMOL/02597/26 10 Ash Walk, Wembley, HA0 3QN Selective  3 116/03/203116/02/2026 Mrs Sue Welikala

HMOL/02598/26 5 Windcott Court, Draycott Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0BX Selective  1 116/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Darius Solovastru

HMOL/02599/26 19 Alexander House, Broadfields Way, London, NW10 1RF Selective  1 116/03/203116/02/2026 Ms Claudette Oddman

HMOL/02600/26 47B Blenheim Gardens, London, NW2 4NR Selective  1 116/03/203116/02/2026 Goldpark Property Limited

HMOL/02601/26 14 FARRANS COURT, Northwick Avenue, Harrow, HA3 0AT Selective  3 116/03/203116/02/2026 REL Properties Ltd

HMOL/02603/26 40 Cromwell Road, Wembley, HA0 1JS Selective  3 116/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Hamishkumar Ashok

HMOL/02604/26 194A Preston Road, Wembley, HA9 8PA Selective  1 116/03/203116/02/2026 Mrs Ancuta Solovastru

HMOL/02605/26 29 Marian Way, London, NW10 4XH Selective  2 116/03/203116/02/2026 Mrs Una Wokeh

HMOL/02635/26 5A Windermere Avenue, London, NW6 6LP Additional  2 3 516/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Michael Price

HMOL/02637/26 7 DONNINGTON MANSIONS, Donnington Road, London, NW10 3QP Additional  1 3 516/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Jonny Popper

HMOL/02646/26 291B Willesden Lane, London, NW2 5HY Mandatory  3 5 516/03/203116/02/2026 Hassop Limited

HMOL/02649/26 283B Kilburn Lane, Maida Hill, London, W9 3EG Additional  2 3 416/03/203116/02/2026 Ms Eva Marciszewska

HMOL/02652/26 39 Sandringham Road, Willesden, London, NW2 5EP Additional  2 4 516/03/203116/02/2026 Ms Shanaz Coles

HMOL/02653/26 998A Harrow Road, London, NW10 5NT Additional  2 3 516/03/203116/02/2026 Mr Mukesh Patel

HMOL/02654/26 18C Brondesbury Villas, London, NW6 6AA Additional  3 4 516/03/203116/02/2026 Arkay Estates Limited

HMOL/13546/20 Flat 7, 7 Brondesbury Road, London, NW6 6BX Selective  1 113/01/203116/02/2026 Mr Bahjat Murabet

HMOL/12889/25 40 Blenheim Gardens, Wembley, HA9 7NP Mandatory  2 4 515/12/202619/02/2026 Everyday UK Property Limited

HMOL/03122/26 10A Charlton Road, London, NW10 4BD Selective  1 123/03/203123/02/2026 Yvette Yankah

HMOL/01320/26 6 Priory Court, Vicars Bridge Close, Wembley, HA0 1XQ Selective  2 123/03/203123/02/2026 Mr Avelock D'souza

HMOL/03025/26 50B Kempe Road, London, NW6 6SL Selective  1 123/03/203123/02/2026 Mr Maurice Davis

HMOL/03026/26 27 Atherton Heights, Wembley, HA0 1YD Selective  3 123/03/203123/02/2026 Mrs Deepa Azad

HMOL/11127/25 34 West Ella Road, London, NW10 9PU Mandatory  3 5 827/10/203003/03/2026 Mrs Pauline Reid

HMOL/09522/25 14 Carmel Court, Kings Drive, Wembley, HA9 9JE Selective  1 106/04/203109/03/2026 Apexbrook Limited

HMOL/14102/14 18 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RX Mandatory  2 4 1022/12/203011/03/2026 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/01405/15 20 Tanfield Avenue, London, NW2 7RX Mandatory  2 3 1002/02/203111/03/2026 Mr William McGowan

HMOL/14466/14 41 Chartley Avenue, London, NW2 7QY Mandatory  1022/12/203012/03/2026 Mr William McGowan

Total - Number of Licences issued =26,386
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